










































Date of registration of transfer 
(Date Month Year)

Type of transfer Class of shares transferred Number of Shares/Debentures/Units 
Transferred

Amount per 
Share/Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor Transferor’s Name Ledger Folio of Transferee Transferee’s Name (Surname, middle name, first name)

19/09/2024 Equity share Equity Share 5 1 DPL0031503 UDAY A. HATISKAR                                  DPL0100695 HATISKAR  UDAY SNEHAL                 
07/10/2024 Equity share Equity Share 5 1 DPL0031526 M Y M KASSIM                                      DPL0100696 VASUDEVAN SIRAJUNNISA                              
10/10/2024 Equity share Equity Share 5 1 DPL0032764 NAVINCHANDRA M DESAI                              DPL0100697 DESAI DILIPKUMAR                                  
29/11/2024 Equity share Equity Share 10 1 DPL0033992 JAYALAKSHMI MULPURI                               DPL0100698 LAKSHMI JAYA MULPURI                              
29/11/2024 Equity share Equity Share 10 1 DPL0033993 JANARDANA RAO MULPURI                             DPL0100698 LAKSHMI JAYA MULPURI                              
10/02/2025 Equity share Equity Share 40 1 DPL0038313 M S VEENA PRABHU                                  DPL0100699 KAMATH RAMARAYA JANAKI                        
17/02/2025 Equity share Equity Share 40 1 DPL0044055 MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                              DPL0100700 POTDAR DEEPALI                                     



Sr. No. Type of shareholder/ 
debenture holder

Category of shareholder Details of shareholder/ 
debenture holder

Name of shareholder/ debenture holder Type of security held Class of security held Folio Number / Reference Number DP ID-Client Id-Account 
Number

Nationality/ Country of 
incorporation

Gender Type of Identifier Identification No. Occupation Number of security held Nominal value per security Total amount of securities held 
(in INR)

1 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000009 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000009 OTHERS 10 1 10
2 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000028 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000028 OTHERS 10 1 10
3 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P C KASLIWAL I Equity Equity DPL0000035 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000035 OTHERS 30 1 30
4 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALUNA J SHAH Equity Equity DPL0000037 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000037 OTHERS 70 1 70
5 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR PATODIA Equity Equity DPL0000042 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000042 OTHERS 170 1 170
6 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNIT BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0000056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPB7614C OTHERS 210 1 210
7 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0000059 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000059 OTHERS 170 1 170
8 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKORBHAI B PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0000061 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000061 OTHERS 30 1 30
9 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGIN A GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0000077 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000077 OTHERS 10 1 10

10 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNVANT D PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000081 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000081 OTHERS 10 1 10
11 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH I PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000089 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000089 OTHERS 10 1 10
12 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J K BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0000122 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000122 OTHERS 70 1 70
13 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNIT BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0000124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPB7614C OTHERS 170 1 170
14 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUBEN MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0000126 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000126 OTHERS 30 1 30
15 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0000127 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000127 OTHERS 100 1 100
16 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY C PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000135 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000135 OTHERS 10 1 10
17 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIBHAI D SOLANKI Equity Equity DPL0000141 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000141 OTHERS 70 1 70
18 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000148 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000148 OTHERS 10 1 10
19 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAGNAK A AMIN Equity Equity DPL0000150 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000150 OTHERS 80 1 80
20 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA N GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0000170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000170 OTHERS 10 1 10
21 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWAL SINGH Equity Equity DPL0000182 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000182 OTHERS 70 1 70
22 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BHATI Equity Equity DPL0000184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000184 OTHERS 70 1 70
23 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHI BHATI Equity Equity DPL0000186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPB8826B OTHERS 70 1 70
24 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROBIN J CHRISTLE Equity Equity DPL0000194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000194 OTHERS 10 1 10
25 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT CHANDIWALA Equity Equity DPL0000198 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000198 OTHERS 70 1 70
26 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M B THAKORE Equity Equity DPL0000211 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000211 OTHERS 70 1 70
27 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUSHNA KUMAR PATEL Equity Equity DPL0000219 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000219 OTHERS 10 1 10
28 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0000224 India Not applicable Passport DPL0000224 OTHERS 30 1 30
29 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL000057A India Not applicable Passport DPL000057A OTHERS 30 1 30
30 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABBAS BANATWALA Equity Equity DPL0009002 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009002 OTHERS 80 1 80
31 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL WAHAB D MERCHANT Equity Equity DPL0009006 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009006 OTHERS 80 1 80
32 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADAM ABDUL HAMID Equity Equity DPL0009009 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009009 OTHERS 80 1 80
33 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADRIAN ARANHA Equity Equity DPL0009011 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009011 OTHERS 80 1 80
34 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMEDKHAALY NAGORI Equity Equity DPL0009014 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009014 OTHERS 210 1 210
35 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009018 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009018 OTHERS 10 1 10
36 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANT AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0009023 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009023 OTHERS 80 1 80
37 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANGELO SALVADOR GONSLVES Equity Equity DPL0009025 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009025 OTHERS 170 1 170
38 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL K. NAHAR Equity Equity DPL0009026 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009026 OTHERS 50 1 50
39 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONIO ANRELIANO FERNANDES Equity Equity DPL0009030 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009030 OTHERS 80 1 80
40 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONY THOMAS PANIKULAM Equity Equity DPL0009032 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009032 OTHERS 80 1 80
41 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVINDAKSHAN CHIRYL Equity Equity DPL0009034 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009034 OTHERS 170 1 170
42 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASGAR ALI Equity Equity DPL0009039 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009039 OTHERS 80 1 80
43 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AXAY SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009047 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009047 OTHERS 30 1 30
44 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALVANTBHAI F PATEL Equity Equity DPL0009051 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009051 OTHERS 40 1 40
45 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAN THACKER Equity Equity DPL0009055 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009055 OTHERS 120 1 120
46 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT MAGDALIA Equity Equity DPL0009061 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009061 OTHERS 60 1 60
47 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI MAGDALIA Equity Equity DPL0009066 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009066 OTHERS 40 1 40
48 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRUJMOHAN SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0009076 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009076 OTHERS 170 1 170
49 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINNA THAMBI NAGORAN Equity Equity DPL0009083 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009083 OTHERS 80 1 80
50 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMYANTIBEN PATEL Equity Equity DPL0009090 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009090 OTHERS 10 1 10
51 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYANAND S MADIVAL Equity Equity DPL0009093 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009093 OTHERS 170 1 170
52 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ CHHEDA Equity Equity DPL0009101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009101 OTHERS 20 1 20
53 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR A SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009105 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009105 OTHERS 230 1 230
54 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOLLY K CHITALIA Equity Equity DPL0009110 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009110 OTHERS 50 1 50
55 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DORAISAMY VENKATESAN Equity Equity DPL0009111 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009111 OTHERS 40 1 40
56 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR.ABDULGHAFFAR DOSHANI Equity Equity DPL0009112 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009112 OTHERS 440 1 440
57 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR.K P SHAIKOYA Equity Equity DPL0009116 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009116 OTHERS 30 1 30
58 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR.PRAMOD KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity DPL0009118 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009118 OTHERS 30 1 30
59 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR.V.MOHAMMED AREEF Equity Equity DPL0009120 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009120 OTHERS 120 1 120
60 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EDWARD JOSEPH LOBO Equity Equity DPL0009124 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009124 OTHERS 80 1 80
61 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE ABRAHAM Equity Equity DPL0009135 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009135 OTHERS 80 1 80
62 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GERALD V PEREIRA Equity Equity DPL0009139 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009139 OTHERS 80 1 80
63 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOINDPILLAI NDRROYONANKUTTY Equity Equity DPL0009143 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009143 OTHERS 120 1 120
64 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALKRISHNA.  M.  NAIR Equity Equity DPL0009145 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009145 OTHERS 80 1 80
65 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHAN C PATEL Equity Equity DPL0009148 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009148 OTHERS 170 1 170
66 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUNED MUKADAM Equity Equity DPL0009169 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009169 OTHERS 50 1 50
67 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HYDER MOHIUDDIN Equity Equity DPL0009170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009170 OTHERS 260 1 260
68 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009172 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009172 OTHERS 10 1 10
69 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J.MOSES ISAAC Equity Equity DPL0009173 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009173 OTHERS 80 1 80
70 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JACOB JAMES PATTARUMADATHIL Equity Equity DPL0009175 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009175 OTHERS 170 1 170
71 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAISHREE Equity Equity DPL0009178 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009178 OTHERS 170 1 170
72 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANCY ANTONY Equity Equity DPL0009179 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009179 OTHERS 80 1 80
73 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAJAN K. Equity Equity DPL0009184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009184 OTHERS 80 1 80
74 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSE JOSEPH Equity Equity DPL0009193 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009193 OTHERS 80 1 80
75 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSEPH BERNARD ANTO Equity Equity DPL0009194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009194 OTHERS 80 1 80
76 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K G BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0009201 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009201 OTHERS 10 1 10
77 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K.R.VINAYACHANDRAN NAIR Equity Equity DPL0009203 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009203 OTHERS 80 1 80
78 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH M CHITALIA Equity Equity DPL0009207 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009207 OTHERS 10 1 10
79 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUBHAI N SANVAT Equity Equity DPL0009210 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009210 OTHERS 170 1 170
80 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI VORA Equity Equity DPL0009220 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009220 OTHERS 80 1 80
81 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIZHHAKKETTIL KUNCHANDY ALEXANDER Equity Equity DPL0009222 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009222 OTHERS 170 1 170
82 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARANAJAYAKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0009228 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009228 OTHERS 210 1 210
83 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATIKA B NAYAK Equity Equity DPL0009237 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009237 OTHERS 80 1 80
84 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAR ABDUL JALEEL Equity Equity DPL0009247 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009247 OTHERS 10 1 10
85 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU METTAL Equity Equity DPL0009269 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009269 OTHERS 70 1 70
86 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTAB CHAND BANTHIA Equity Equity DPL0009272 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009272 OTHERS 170 1 170
87 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISHRIN HUSSAIN Equity Equity DPL0009275 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009275 OTHERS 80 1 80
88 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED ALAUDDIN Equity Equity DPL0009277 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009277 OTHERS 80 1 80
89 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD.JAMEEL SAYEED Equity Equity DPL0009281 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009281 OTHERS 80 1 80
90 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHDRAJAK TELI Equity Equity DPL0009282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009282 OTHERS 80 1 80
91 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR.DEEPO SAMBHWANI Equity Equity DPL0009284 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009284 OTHERS 10 1 10
92 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTAFA MITHAIWALA Equity Equity DPL0009297 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009297 OTHERS 80 1 80
93 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA BHAG KEWAL RAMANI Equity Equity DPL0009300 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009300 OTHERS 140 1 140
94 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAUSHAD KAJEE Equity Equity DPL0009307 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009307 INVESTOR 120 1 120
95 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN JANI Equity Equity DPL0009308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009308 OTHERS 260 1 260
96 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ HINGORANI Equity Equity DPL0009313 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009313 OTHERS 170 1 170
97 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL CHHOTALAL ZINZUWADIA Equity Equity DPL0009317 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009317 BUSINESS 80 1 80
98 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA P JTHAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0009319 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009319 OTHERS 190 1 190
99 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P.B.VINCENT Equity Equity DPL0009325 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009325 OTHERS 80 1 80

100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0009330 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009330 OTHERS 10 1 10
101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHILIP POTHEN Equity Equity DPL0009334 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009334 OTHERS 160 1 160
102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH K. VED Equity Equity DPL0009342 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009342 OTHERS 10 1 10
103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA SAMAR Equity Equity DPL0009345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009345 OTHERS 80 1 80
104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMALATHA KANNAN Equity Equity DPL0009349 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009349 OTHERS 210 1 210
105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHVI RAJ UDUPI Equity Equity DPL0009351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPU0174A OTHERS 100 1 100
106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULICKATHOTTATHIL KRISHNAN VIJAYAN Equity Equity DPL0009352 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009352 OTHERS 170 1 170
107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S DHANASHEKHAR Equity Equity DPL0009355 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009355 OTHERS 170 1 170
108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009384 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009384 OTHERS 10 1 10
109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA R. NIGAM Equity Equity DPL0009391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009391 OTHERS 210 1 210
110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVJI DEVAT AHIR Equity Equity DPL0009397 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009397 OTHERS 80 1 80
111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0009400 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009400 OTHERS 10 1 10
112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONALD LASRADO Equity Equity DPL0009402 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009402 OTHERS 80 1 80
113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPA RAMCHANDANI Equity Equity DPL0009406 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009406 OTHERS 100 1 100
114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S HAJAH MYDEEN Equity Equity DPL0009407 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009407 OTHERS 170 1 170
115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADANAND KULUR Equity Equity DPL0009410 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009410 OTHERS 20 1 20
116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANMUKH CHHAGANLAL LAD Equity Equity DPL0009419 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009419 OTHERS 70 1 70
117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH MOHAMMED YUSUF Equity Equity DPL0009430 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009430 OTHERS 80 1 80
118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKTI KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0009432 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009432 OTHERS 10 1 10
119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKER RAMCHANDANI Equity Equity DPL0009436 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009436 OTHERS 210 1 210
120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT SHRINGI Equity Equity DPL0009443 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009443 OTHERS 80 1 80
121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN NARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0009454 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009454 OTHERS 10 1 10
122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T. MOHAMED KUTTY Equity Equity DPL0009474 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009474 OTHERS 20 1 20
123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0009475 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009475 OTHERS 30 1 30
124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V JOHN MATHAI Equity Equity DPL0009489 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009489 INVESTOR 40 1 40
125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS MADAN Equity Equity DPL0009509 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009509 OTHERS 60 1 60
126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY CHANDRAKANT SHROFF Equity Equity DPL0009512 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009512 OTHERS 190 1 190
127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINCENTINHO A.FERNANDES Equity Equity DPL0009514 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009514 OTHERS 80 1 80
128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN SAMAR Equity Equity DPL0009517 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009517 OTHERS 50 1 50
129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAKUBBHAI GULAMABBAS RAMPURWALA Equity Equity DPL0009525 India Not applicable Passport DPL0009525 OTHERS 100 1 100
130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL JAVIA Equity Equity DPL0010001 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010001 OTHERS 10 1 10
131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRABHAI POTHIWALA Equity Equity DPL0010183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010183 OTHERS 10 1 10
132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0010280 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010280 OTHERS 10 1 10
133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH MISHRA Equity Equity DPL0010329 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010329 OTHERS 50 1 50
134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL KUMAR CHOURASIA Equity Equity DPL0010344 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010344 OTHERS 10 1 10
135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH Equity Equity DPL0010435 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010435 OTHERS 10 1 10
136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANAND SINGNAL Equity Equity DPL0010436 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010436 OTHERS 10 1 10
137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAW KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010437 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010437 OTHERS 10 1 10
138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDEEP KAUR Equity Equity DPL0010495 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010495 OTHERS 10 1 10
139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM TALUJA Equity Equity DPL0010531 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010531 OTHERS 10 1 10
140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMPRAKASH CHOPRA Equity Equity DPL0010541 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010541 OTHERS 10 1 10
141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PIARI Equity Equity DPL0010543 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010543 OTHERS 20 1 20
142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM GROVER Equity Equity DPL0010580 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010580 OTHERS 10 1 10
143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0010594 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010594 OTHERS 30 1 30
144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNAJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0010602 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010602 OTHERS 10 1 10
145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010605 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010605 OTHERS 20 1 20
146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRMAL KUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0010645 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010645 OTHERS 10 1 10
147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH RANI Equity Equity DPL0010770 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010770 OTHERS 10 1 10
148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJEET PAL Equity Equity DPL0010782 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010782 OTHERS 10 1 10
149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010784 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010784 OTHERS 30 1 30
150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDER KAUR Equity Equity DPL0010791 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010791 INVESTOR 70 1 70
151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SOOD Equity Equity DPL0010813 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010813 OTHERS 50 1 50
152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0010814 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010814 OTHERS 30 1 30
153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010841 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010841 OTHERS 10 1 10
154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010878 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010878 OTHERS 10 1 10
155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010882 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010882 OTHERS 50 1 50
156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0010892 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010892 OTHERS 10 1 10
157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALWANT SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0010898 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010898 OTHERS 100 1 100
158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUNAY KUMAR TRIPATHI Equity Equity DPL0010902 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010902 OTHERS 50 1 50
159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH SINGH Equity Equity DPL0010913 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010913 OTHERS 30 1 30
160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTVA Equity Equity DPL0010923 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010923 OTHERS 50 1 50
161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAPAL Equity Equity DPL0010926 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010926 OTHERS 10 1 10
162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA DEVI SHUKLA Equity Equity DPL0010935 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010935 OTHERS 10 1 10
163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHU NATH Equity Equity DPL0010937 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010937 OTHERS 30 1 30
164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAPAL SETHI Equity Equity DPL0010991 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010991 OTHERS 50 1 50
165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH ARORA Equity Equity DPL0010998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0010998 OTHERS 10 1 10
166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAI KUMAR ROY Equity Equity DPL0011003 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011003 OTHERS 10 1 10
167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWAL SINGH Equity Equity DPL0011005 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011005 OTHERS 10 1 10
168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BHATI Equity Equity DPL0011007 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011007 OTHERS 10 1 10
169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH KUMAR BHATI Equity Equity DPL0011010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPS6150L OTHERS 10 1 10
170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI VIJAY Equity Equity DPL0011011 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011011 OTHERS 10 1 10
171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH RANI Equity Equity DPL0011070 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011070 OTHERS 30 1 30
172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJAN JINDAL Equity Equity DPL0011092 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011092 OTHERS 50 1 50
173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0011099 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011099 OTHERS 10 1 10
174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREE KALA SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0011100 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011100 OTHERS 10 1 10
175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0011103 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011103 OTHERS 30 1 30
176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0011138 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011138 OTHERS 10 1 10



177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0011282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011282 OTHERS 10 1 10
178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI MALA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0011310 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011310 OTHERS 10 1 10
179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM JANKI KHANDELWAL Equity Equity DPL0011451 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011451 OTHERS 10 1 10
180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0011458 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011458 OTHERS 10 1 10
181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0011470 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011470 OTHERS 20 1 20
182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU DEVI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0011480 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011480 OTHERS 30 1 30
183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J K BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0011559 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011559 OTHERS 10 1 10
184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHNA DIALANI Equity Equity DPL0011613 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011613 OTHERS 10 1 10
185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN LATA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity DPL0011619 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011619 OTHERS 10 1 10
186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMPYARI JETHALIA Equity Equity DPL0011638 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011638 OTHERS 10 1 10
187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM SEN TANEJA Equity Equity DPL0011662 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011662 OTHERS 10 1 10
188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNIT LAL V PARAKH Equity Equity DPL0011738 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011738 OTHERS 10 1 10
189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0011819 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011819 OTHERS 10 1 10
190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARACHAND DUGAR Equity Equity DPL0011865 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011865 OTHERS 30 1 30
191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADANLAL KHETAWAT Equity Equity DPL0011900 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011900 OTHERS 10 1 10
192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0011933 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011933 OTHERS 10 1 10
193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0011934 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011934 OTHERS 50 1 50
194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUGAL KISHORE RATHI Equity Equity DPL0011942 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011942 OTHERS 10 1 10
195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU JAJOO Equity Equity DPL0011949 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011949 OTHERS 30 1 30
196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA DEVI JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0011951 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011951 OTHERS 10 1 10
197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEOKAUR DHOOT Equity Equity DPL0011952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPD6162A OTHERS 10 1 10
198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANWARI DEVI JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0011953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPJ0931F OTHERS 10 1 10
199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0011958 India Not applicable Passport DPL0011958 OTHERS 10 1 10
200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0012007 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012007 OTHERS 10 1 10
201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA DEVI MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0012021 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012021 OTHERS 10 1 10
202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH BHAYANI Equity Equity DPL0012064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012064 OTHERS 10 1 10
203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA J BADIANI Equity Equity DPL0012103 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012103 OTHERS 10 1 10
204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH HEMATLAL  DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0012171 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012171 OTHERS 10 1 10
205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA  DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0012172 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012172 OTHERS 10 1 10
206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAPRAI MULCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0012334 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012334 OTHERS 10 1 10
207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA BHATT Equity Equity DPL0012339 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012339 OTHERS 10 1 10
208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILA MAHASUKHLAL PANCHAMIYA Equity Equity DPL0012355 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012355 OTHERS 10 1 10
209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA BAKHAI Equity Equity DPL0012407 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012407 OTHERS 30 1 30
210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA VORA Equity Equity DPL0012408 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012408 OTHERS 10 1 10
211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRA MASRANI Equity Equity DPL0012469 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012469 OTHERS 10 1 10
212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BHATT Equity Equity DPL0012554 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012554 OTHERS 10 1 10
213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVA BHATT Equity Equity DPL0012571 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012571 OTHERS 10 1 10
214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA PARSANA Equity Equity DPL0012588 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012588 OTHERS 10 1 10
215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ODHVAJI BHAI SANGHANI Equity Equity DPL0012612 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012612 OTHERS 10 1 10
216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH HARSUKHLAL DESAI Equity Equity DPL0012652 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012652 OTHERS 30 1 30
217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHKUAMR LALJIBHAI Equity Equity DPL0012733 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012733 OTHERS 10 1 10
218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIK D GHELANI Equity Equity DPL0012767 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012767 OTHERS 10 1 10
219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYABEN B CHOTAI Equity Equity DPL0012768 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012768 OTHERS 10 1 10
220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL BHAGVANJI Equity Equity DPL0012772 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012772 OTHERS 10 1 10
221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYABEN BHAGVANJI Equity Equity DPL0012773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012773 OTHERS 10 1 10
222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINABEN DILIP Equity Equity DPL0012776 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012776 OTHERS 10 1 10
223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH B TANNA Equity Equity DPL0012824 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012824 OTHERS 10 1 10
224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAHID MOHMODHUSEN GHUMRA Equity Equity DPL0012830 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012830 OTHERS 10 1 10
225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAMIDA ALI MOHOMED KASHMANI Equity Equity DPL0012837 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012837 OTHERS 50 1 50
226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAILESH R BHATT Equity Equity DPL0012940 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012940 OTHERS 10 1 10
227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH RATILAL SANGHVI Equity Equity DPL0012946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012946 OTHERS 10 1 10
228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVI DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0012985 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012985 OTHERS 10 1 10
229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN MANKAD Equity Equity DPL0012986 India Not applicable Passport DPL0012986 OTHERS 10 1 10
230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA RAJENDRA KAMDAR Equity Equity DPL0013029 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013029 OTHERS 30 1 30
231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAPLAXMI OZA Equity Equity DPL0013063 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013063 OTHERS 10 1 10
232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVJIBHAI KENERIA Equity Equity DPL0013098 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013098 OTHERS 10 1 10
233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA MONANI Equity Equity DPL0013138 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013138 OTHERS 30 1 30
234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN RATHOD Equity Equity DPL0013150 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013150 OTHERS 30 1 30
235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGANLAL PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0013152 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013152 OTHERS 30 1 30
236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASH M. MANIAR Equity Equity DPL0013297 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013297 OTHERS 10 1 10
237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITIBEN HITENDRASINH PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0013362 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013362 OTHERS 10 1 10
238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA GOPAL SHASHIKANT Equity Equity DPL0013387 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013387 OTHERS 10 1 10
239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA RAMABEN SHASHIKANT Equity Equity DPL0013388 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013388 OTHERS 10 1 10
240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA  BHUPENDRAKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS Equity Equity DPL0013389 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013389 OTHERS 10 1 10
241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA MINABEN SHASHIKANT Equity Equity DPL0013391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013391 OTHERS 10 1 10
242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA LALITABEN JAGJIVANDAS Equity Equity DPL0013392 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013392 OTHERS 10 1 10
243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA CHETANABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0013393 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013393 OTHERS 10 1 10
244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSARA DILIPKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS Equity Equity DPL0013394 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013394 OTHERS 10 1 10
245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN KANTILAL ASHAR Equity Equity DPL0013427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPA7154C OTHERS 10 1 10
246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH VORA Equity Equity DPL0013515 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013515 OTHERS 10 1 10
247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIBHOVAN PARBATBHAI GODANI Equity Equity DPL0013711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013711 OTHERS 10 1 10
248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR GOSAI Equity Equity DPL0013739 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013739 OTHERS 10 1 10
249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0013740 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013740 OTHERS 10 1 10
250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDABEN C SHAH Equity Equity DPL0013915 India Not applicable Passport DPL0013915 OTHERS 10 1 10
251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CICILY MATHEWS Equity Equity DPL0014271 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014271 OTHERS 30 1 30
252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0014277 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014277 OTHERS 10 1 10
253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALIDAS CHHAGANJI CHHUHAN Equity Equity DPL0014314 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014314 OTHERS 10 1 10
254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARDABEN RATILAL NAGAR Equity Equity DPL0014368 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014368 OTHERS 50 1 50
255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRINIWAS R SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0014371 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014371 OTHERS 10 1 10
256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT LALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0014487 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014487 OTHERS 10 1 10
257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0014516 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014516 OTHERS 10 1 10
258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIBEN J SURANA Equity Equity DPL0014532 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014532 OTHERS 30 1 30
259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHABEN PATEL Equity Equity DPL0014536 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014536 OTHERS 10 1 10
260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILAXIBEN J PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0014630 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014630 OTHERS 10 1 10
261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH R SHAH Equity Equity DPL0014664 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014664 OTHERS 20 1 20
262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAK BIPINKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0014787 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014787 OTHERS 10 1 10
263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA BABULAL JAYSWAL Equity Equity DPL0014861 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014861 OTHERS 10 1 10
264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANABEN SOMNATH PATEL Equity Equity DPL0014864 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014864 OTHERS 10 1 10
265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0014893 India Not applicable Passport DPL0014893 OTHERS 10 1 10
266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGANERIA LAXMI Equity Equity DPL0015011 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015011 OTHERS 10 1 10
267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMADEVI SHRILAL Equity Equity DPL0015012 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015012 OTHERS 10 1 10
268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIKLAL J GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0015068 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015068 OTHERS 10 1 10
269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV S THAKOR Equity Equity DPL0015163 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015163 OTHERS 30 1 30
270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISS. NAMRATA M METHA Equity Equity DPL0015213 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015213 OTHERS 10 1 10
271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA MAHESH METHA Equity Equity DPL0015217 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015217 OTHERS 10 1 10
272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAK PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0015288 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015288 OTHERS 30 1 30
273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV ASHWIN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0015678 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015678 OTHERS 10 1 10
274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUDEVI BHANWARLAL Equity Equity DPL0015706 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015706 OTHERS 10 1 10
275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIDEV PUSHPA P. Equity Equity DPL0015899 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015899 OTHERS 10 1 10
276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL S. MAKWANA Equity Equity DPL0015931 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015931 OTHERS 10 1 10
277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHA SHARAD SHAH Equity Equity DPL0015937 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015937 OTHERS 10 1 10
278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHI MOTWANI Equity Equity DPL0015946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015946 OTHERS 10 1 10
279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0015989 India Not applicable Passport DPL0015989 OTHERS 40 1 40
280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA KESHARDEO AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0016081 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016081 OTHERS 10 1 10
281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINDAYAL SARDA Equity Equity DPL0016098 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016098 OTHERS 30 1 30
282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH SARDA Equity Equity DPL0016102 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016102 OTHERS 10 1 10
283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0016133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016133 OTHERS 10 1 10
284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHABEN SONI Equity Equity DPL0016134 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016134 OTHERS 10 1 10
285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK PATEL Equity Equity DPL0016145 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016145 OTHERS 10 1 10
286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARATI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0016153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016153 OTHERS 10 1 10
287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0016170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016170 OTHERS 10 1 10
288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0016171 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016171 OTHERS 10 1 10
289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPALEE A SHAH Equity Equity DPL0016176 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016176 OTHERS 10 1 10
290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMUD M SHETH Equity Equity DPL0016192 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016192 OTHERS 20 1 20
291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ G PATEL Equity Equity DPL0016193 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016193 OTHERS 20 1 20
292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND V PATEL Equity Equity DPL0016194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016194 OTHERS 40 1 40
293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT ANANDANI Equity Equity DPL0016246 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016246 OTHERS 20 1 20
294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR C MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0016604 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016604 OTHERS 50 1 50
295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALMUKUND A KOSHTI Equity Equity DPL0016657 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016657 OTHERS 50 1 50
296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH BHUPATRIA MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0016715 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016715 OTHERS 10 1 10
297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANGINI JHAVERI Equity Equity DPL0016820 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016820 OTHERS 30 1 30
298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAVI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0016827 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016827 OTHERS 10 1 10
299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT THAKKRAR Equity Equity DPL0016873 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016873 OTHERS 10 1 10
300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA A PANDYA Equity Equity DPL0016894 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016894 OTHERS 10 1 10
301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBABEN V PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0016929 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016929 OTHERS 10 1 10
302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAL S PATEL Equity Equity DPL0016977 India Not applicable Passport DPL0016977 OTHERS 30 1 30
303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA K MODI Equity Equity DPL0017019 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017019 OTHERS 10 1 10
304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRABA SAMARSINH JADEJA Equity Equity DPL0017062 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017062 OTHERS 10 1 10
305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEEL JITENDRA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017063 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017063 OTHERS 50 1 50
306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITA PRAHLADBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0017088 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017088 OTHERS 10 1 10
307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN M PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017103 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017103 OTHERS 10 1 10
308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITHIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017138 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017138 OTHERS 10 1 10
309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANPATBHAI K PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017151 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017151 OTHERS 10 1 10
310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA N PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017185 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017185 OTHERS 30 1 30
311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAXA I PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017186 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017186 OTHERS 20 1 20
312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETAA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017197 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017197 OTHERS 30 1 30
313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR DINESHBHAI MAGANBHAI Equity Equity DPL0017212 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017212 OTHERS 10 1 10
314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMILABEN PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0017247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPP7241H OTHERS 10 1 10
315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH S SHAH Equity Equity DPL0017283 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017283 OTHERS 10 1 10
316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATHIBEN A PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017299 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017299 OTHERS 10 1 10
317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017310 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017310 OTHERS 30 1 30
318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHABEN S PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0017325 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017325 OTHERS 10 1 10
319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017332 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017332 OTHERS 10 1 10
320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANIBEN POPATLAL CHOKSHI Equity Equity DPL0017386 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017386 OTHERS 30 1 30
321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILABEN A PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017468 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017468 OTHERS 10 1 10
322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT AMRATLAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017484 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017484 OTHERS 10 1 10
323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALBEN KIRITKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017485 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017485 OTHERS 10 1 10
324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILABEN CHANDRAKANT PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017486 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017486 OTHERS 10 1 10
325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT D PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017537 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017537 OTHERS 10 1 10
326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL ISHVERLAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017678 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017678 OTHERS 10 1 10
327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APNAA AMATALAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0017693 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017693 OTHERS 10 1 10
328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRATLAL RAAMSSAY MODY Equity Equity DPL0017694 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017694 OTHERS 10 1 10
329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHNI ASHOK PANCHANI Equity Equity DPL0017709 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017709 OTHERS 10 1 10
330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017798 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017798 OTHERS 30 1 30
331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI SUTHAR Equity Equity DPL0017810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPS3738P OTHERS 20 1 20
332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHIBEN J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017821 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017821 OTHERS 20 1 20
333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL NAVNIT LAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0017891 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017891 OTHERS 10 1 10
334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAKKUMAR D PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPP9728L OTHERS 10 1 10
335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNJABHAI J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0017919 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017919 OTHERS 50 1 50
336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI MULJIBHAI DESAI Equity Equity DPL0017948 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017948 OTHERS 50 1 50
337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA S. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0017998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0017998 INVESTOR 10 1 10
338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIM YAKUB PATEL Equity Equity DPL0018012 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018012 OTHERS 10 1 10
339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPAKLAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0018020 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018020 OTHERS 30 1 30
340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL VYAS Equity Equity DPL0018037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPV3598K OTHERS 10 1 10
341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR SOLANKI Equity Equity DPL0018038 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018038 OTHERS 10 1 10
342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVI JEJURKAR Equity Equity DPL0018057 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018057 OTHERS 50 1 50
343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA RAJNAKAR SINDKAR Equity Equity DPL0018095 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018095 OTHERS 10 1 10
344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA PANJWANI Equity Equity DPL0018110 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018110 OTHERS 10 1 10
345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN DARJI Equity Equity DPL0018178 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018178 OTHERS 10 1 10
346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE ISHVAR TRIVEDI Equity Equity DPL0018181 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018181 OTHERS 10 1 10
347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJANIKANT TALATI Equity Equity DPL0018187 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018187 OTHERS 10 1 10
348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMJIVKUMAR P CHOKSHI Equity Equity DPL0018194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018194 OTHERS 10 1 10
349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMILABEN PRAVIN CHOKSHI Equity Equity DPL0018195 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018195 OTHERS 10 1 10
350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SAWANT Equity Equity DPL0018205 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018205 OTHERS 10 1 10
351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTIBEN M PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0018228 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018228 OTHERS 10 1 10
352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0018315 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018315 OTHERS 10 1 10
353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0018446 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018446 OTHERS 10 1 10



354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0018648 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018648 OTHERS 30 1 30
355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARMRATA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0018649 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018649 OTHERS 30 1 30
356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA G PARKEH Equity Equity DPL0018664 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018664 OTHERS 10 1 10
357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0018677 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018677 OTHERS 30 1 30
358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINA N PATHAK Equity Equity DPL0018696 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018696 OTHERS 10 1 10
359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0018748 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018748 OTHERS 10 1 10
360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0018778 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018778 OTHERS 10 1 10
361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR. NITIN B. DESAI Equity Equity DPL0018992 India Not applicable Passport DPL0018992 OTHERS 10 1 10
362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMADEVI CHNADRAKANT KOTHIWALE Equity Equity DPL0019077 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019077 OTHERS 10 1 10
363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI K DATTA Equity Equity DPL0019085 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019085 OTHERS 10 1 10
364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BHAI B RANA Equity Equity DPL0019086 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019086 OTHERS 10 1 10
365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHITA V GHEEWALA Equity Equity DPL0019114 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019114 OTHERS 50 1 50
366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHCHANDRA BERAWALA Equity Equity DPL0019121 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019121 OTHERS 10 1 10
367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAMCHAND CHAUDHARY Equity Equity DPL0019126 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019126 OTHERS 10 1 10
368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHE NDER KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0019133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019133 OTHERS 10 1 10
369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0019201 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019201 OTHERS 50 1 50
370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH D LALA Equity Equity DPL0019227 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019227 OTHERS 10 1 10
371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KANTILAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0019239 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019239 OTHERS 30 1 30
372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABIA DALCHAWAL Equity Equity DPL0019264 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019264 OTHERS 10 1 10
373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN J TAILOR Equity Equity DPL0019270 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019270 OTHERS 10 1 10
374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY P JARIWALA Equity Equity DPL0019281 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019281 OTHERS 10 1 10
375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXIBEN M DUMASWALA Equity Equity DPL0019284 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019284 OTHERS 10 1 10
376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HINABEN M DUMASWALA Equity Equity DPL0019285 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019285 OTHERS 10 1 10
377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH RAJHI Equity Equity DPL0019345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019345 OTHERS 10 1 10
378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN DHIRUBHAI DESAI Equity Equity DPL0019392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPD0762L OTHERS 140 1 140
379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHANGI VIADYA Equity Equity DPL0019422 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019422 OTHERS 10 1 10
380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN L THAKUR Equity Equity DPL0019440 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019440 OTHERS 80 1 80
381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJBEN P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0019465 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019465 OTHERS 370 1 370
382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALMAN MOHAMEED Equity Equity DPL0019482 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019482 OTHERS 30 1 30
383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVLA GEETA D Equity Equity DPL0019602 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019602 OTHERS 10 1 10
384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP  B JAIN Equity Equity DPL0019615 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019615 OTHERS 10 1 10
385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHATA KAMATH Equity Equity DPL0019632 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019632 OTHERS 10 1 10
386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYASHARAN AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0019683 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019683 OTHERS 10 1 10
387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0019684 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019684 OTHERS 10 1 10
388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA F MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0019706 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019706 OTHERS 10 1 10
389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA MUNDRA Equity Equity DPL0019707 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019707 OTHERS 10 1 10
390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA F PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0019728 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019728 OTHERS 10 1 10
391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGEETA ASHOK LAKSJMEKAR Equity Equity DPL0019740 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019740 OTHERS 10 1 10
392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH P SHAH Equity Equity DPL0019756 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019756 OTHERS 10 1 10
393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIPAL ANILKUMAR PATWA Equity Equity DPL0019760 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019760 OTHERS 10 1 10
394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0019793 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019793 OTHERS 10 1 10
395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA CHAVAN Equity Equity DPL0019795 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019795 OTHERS 50 1 50
396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD POPTALAL MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0019802 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019802 OTHERS 30 1 30
397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVYANI PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0019809 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019809 OTHERS 30 1 30
398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADAVJI GALA Equity Equity DPL0019845 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019845 OTHERS 10 1 10
399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITALI P GHATLIA Equity Equity DPL0019849 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019849 OTHERS 50 1 50
400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0019865 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019865 OTHERS 10 1 10
401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANA SHENA POOJARI Equity Equity DPL0019936 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019936 OTHERS 30 1 30
402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANABEN P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0019953 India Not applicable Passport DPL0019953 OTHERS 260 1 260
403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI JYOTI Equity Equity DPL0020031 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020031 OTHERS 10 1 10
404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDIT S SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0020072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020072 OTHERS 10 1 10
405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0020142 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020142 OTHERS 10 1 10
406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHI JHAVERI Equity Equity DPL0020175 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020175 OTHERS 10 1 10
407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUBHAI ZAVERI Equity Equity DPL0020192 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020192 OTHERS 10 1 10
408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVASHI UDERANI8 Equity Equity DPL0020272 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020272 OTHERS 10 1 10
409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK MANILAL KHUT Equity Equity DPL0020277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATYPK2972L OTHERS 30 1 30
410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA P. SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0020301 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020301 OTHERS 30 1 30
411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAN LAL SABOO Equity Equity DPL0020325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPS0332L OTHERS 10 1 10
412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR Y. MANCHEKAR Equity Equity DPL0020345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020345 OTHERS 50 1 50
413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BHANSALI Equity Equity DPL0020349 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020349 OTHERS 10 1 10
414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0020351 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020351 OTHERS 30 1 30
415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0020363 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020363 OTHERS 10 1 10
416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0020364 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020364 OTHERS 10 1 10
417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEETMAL B  MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0020413 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020413 OTHERS 10 1 10
418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY R APRAJ Equity Equity DPL0020434 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020434 OTHERS 30 1 30
419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMA M KAMKHALIA Equity Equity DPL0020443 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020443 OTHERS 30 1 30
420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEHRAM IRANI Equity Equity DPL0020463 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020463 OTHERS 20 1 20
421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHITA JETHEGAONKAR Equity Equity DPL0020476 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020476 OTHERS 30 1 30
422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG H BODE Equity Equity DPL0020494 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020494 OTHERS 10 1 10
423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTABEN V JAIN Equity Equity DPL0020505 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020505 OTHERS 50 1 50
424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYWANT N PATIL Equity Equity DPL0020527 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020527 OTHERS 10 1 10
425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHOTALAL V SHAH Equity Equity DPL0020529 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020529 OTHERS 20 1 20
426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B L AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0020584 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020584 OTHERS 10 1 10
427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0020620 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020620 OTHERS 20 1 20
428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IVORY JOHNHN Equity Equity DPL0020624 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020624 OTHERS 30 1 30
429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOMATHY RAMCHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0020637 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020637 OTHERS 10 1 10
430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARADEVI M.S.KARKI Equity Equity DPL0020638 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020638 OTHERS 30 1 30
431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGINI PHADKE Equity Equity DPL0020649 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020649 OTHERS 10 1 10
432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI PATAE Equity Equity DPL0020663 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020663 OTHERS 30 1 30
433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHAMA INGALE Equity Equity DPL0020673 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020673 OTHERS 30 1 30
434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADANLAL DESARDA Equity Equity DPL0020676 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020676 OTHERS 10 1 10
435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA DESARDA Equity Equity DPL0020677 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020677 OTHERS 10 1 10
436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH BATHIJA Equity Equity DPL0020695 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020695 OTHERS 30 1 30
437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY VASANT MADAN Equity Equity DPL0020730 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020730 OTHERS 30 1 30
438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH GANGARAM PATIL Equity Equity DPL0020754 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020754 OTHERS 10 1 10
439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SAKLECHA Equity Equity DPL0020759 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020759 OTHERS 10 1 10
440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR RUNWAL Equity Equity DPL0020760 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020760 OTHERS 10 1 10
441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA SHIRISH RAJKARNE Equity Equity DPL0020763 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020763 OTHERS 10 1 10
442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH A RAMBHAD Equity Equity DPL0020765 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020765 OTHERS 30 1 30
443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI GARG Equity Equity DPL0020813 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020813 OTHERS 10 1 10
444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEDARMAL GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0020814 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020814 OTHERS 10 1 10
445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJEET KOUR MONGA Equity Equity DPL0020823 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020823 OTHERS 10 1 10
446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA WADHWANI S K THALIA Equity Equity DPL0020914 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020914 OTHERS 30 1 30
447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH MEHETA Equity Equity DPL0020935 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020935 OTHERS 10 1 10
448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0020953 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020953 OTHERS 10 1 10
449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAV PATNI Equity Equity DPL0020966 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020966 OTHERS 20 1 20
450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAYKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0020991 India Not applicable Passport DPL0020991 OTHERS 10 1 10
451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD AKBAR SAUDAGAR Equity Equity DPL0021016 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021016 OTHERS 10 1 10
452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0021020 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021020 OTHERS 10 1 10
453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0021029 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021029 OTHERS 30 1 30
454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULJEET KAUR SODHI Equity Equity DPL0021038 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021038 OTHERS 50 1 50
455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYAN CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0021041 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021041 OTHERS 10 1 10
456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER KAURAJIMAL Equity Equity DPL0021071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021071 OTHERS 10 1 10
457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUCHARAN SINGH AJIMAL Equity Equity DPL0021072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021072 OTHERS 10 1 10
458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREHDRA SINGH VERMA Equity Equity DPL0021080 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021080 OTHERS 80 1 80
459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.SREE DEVI Equity Equity DPL0021097 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021097 OTHERS 30 1 30
460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ SEKHAR SEELI Equity Equity DPL0021116 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021116 OTHERS 30 1 30
461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIKIRAN ALAKPARTY Equity Equity DPL0021186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOPPA2051J OTHERS 10 1 10
462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVERDHAN GANTYALA Equity Equity DPL0021196 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021196 OTHERS 40 1 40
463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0021198 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021198 OTHERS 10 1 10
464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAHARI PRASAD CHINTAPATLA Equity Equity DPL0021205 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021205 OTHERS 10 1 10
465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SURENDRA ABBURI Equity Equity DPL0021252 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021252 OTHERS 10 1 10
466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAKARAO PENTAKOTA Equity Equity DPL0021305 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021305 OTHERS 30 1 30
467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M S RAGHAVAN Equity Equity DPL0021347 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021347 OTHERS 30 1 30
468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0021363 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021363 OTHERS 10 1 10
469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K N SATISH Equity Equity DPL0021365 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021365 OTHERS 10 1 10
470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HATIMAL Equity Equity DPL0021438 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021438 OTHERS 30 1 30
471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N PRAKASH CHAND Equity Equity DPL0021487 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021487 OTHERS 10 1 10
472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA RAJENDRA Equity Equity DPL0021551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPV5262J OTHERS 10 1 10
473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M MANJULA Equity Equity DPL0021606 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021606 OTHERS 10 1 10
474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V A ANAND NATH BHAGAVAN Equity Equity DPL0021613 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021613 OTHERS 10 1 10
475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALERINE W D'SOUZA Equity Equity DPL0021620 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021620 OTHERS 30 1 30
476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA H HOLLA Equity Equity DPL0021629 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021629 OTHERS 20 1 20
477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K B S BHAT Equity Equity DPL0021642 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021642 OTHERS 10 1 10
478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVA MURTHY H R Equity Equity DPL0021643 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021643 OTHERS 10 1 10
479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY APUGOL Equity Equity DPL0021678 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021678 OTHERS 10 1 10
480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R. MANOJKUMAR GOEL Equity Equity DPL0021706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPM7511Q OTHERS 10 1 10
481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B. GAUTAM CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0021717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG9453F OTHERS 10 1 10
482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUKHRAJ NEMICHANDJI Equity Equity DPL0021719 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021719 OTHERS 10 1 10
483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M. KANNAN Equity Equity DPL0021726 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021726 OTHERS 10 1 10
484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A. RUKMANI Equity Equity DPL0021728 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021728 OTHERS 10 1 10
485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BAL Equity Equity DPL0021861 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021861 OTHERS 10 1 10
486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA C MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0021878 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021878 OTHERS 10 1 10
487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA B JAIN Equity Equity DPL0021889 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021889 OTHERS 10 1 10
488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0021932 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021932 OTHERS 10 1 10
489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A VAIDYANATHAN Equity Equity DPL0021947 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021947 OTHERS 30 1 30
490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA D NICHANI Equity Equity DPL0021952 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021952 OTHERS 100 1 100
491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M P BHASKAR Equity Equity DPL0021990 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021990 OTHERS 30 1 30
492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABARAM Equity Equity DPL0022058 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022058 OTHERS 10 1 10
493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAVI Equity Equity DPL0022065 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022065 OTHERS 50 1 50
494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V VANAJA Equity Equity DPL0022083 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022083 OTHERS 10 1 10
495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI SANTHANAM Equity Equity DPL0022084 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022084 OTHERS 10 1 10
496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B G RAJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0022126 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022126 OTHERS 120 1 120
497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0022129 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022129 OTHERS 50 1 50
498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. KRISHNANMOORTHY Equity Equity DPL0022130 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022130 OTHERS 10 1 10
499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K B BADRINATH Equity Equity DPL0022135 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022135 OTHERS 10 1 10
500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D SUNDARAM Equity Equity DPL0022138 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022138 OTHERS 10 1 10
501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R LAKSHMI NARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0022141 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022141 OTHERS 10 1 10
502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C.H. RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0022154 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022154 OTHERS 10 1 10
503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M EASWARAN Equity Equity DPL0022181 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022181 OTHERS 10 1 10
504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H  DIVYESH PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0022183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022183 OTHERS 10 1 10
505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONY JOSEPH Equity Equity DPL0022205 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022205 OTHERS 50 1 50
506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P JAGADEESH CHANDRA BOSE Equity Equity DPL0022206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022206 OTHERS 10 1 10
507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRAN SUBRAMONIA IYER Equity Equity DPL0022215 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022215 OTHERS 10 1 10
508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASREE  C. Equity Equity DPL0022216 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022216 OTHERS 20 1 20
509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V. BAGYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0022217 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022217 OTHERS 10 1 10
510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0022228 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022228 OTHERS 10 1 10
511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAYKUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0022229 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022229 OTHERS 10 1 10
512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAS KUMAR SAHA Equity Equity DPL0022246 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022246 OTHERS 30 1 30
513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARADHANA SAHA Equity Equity DPL0022247 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022247 OTHERS 30 1 30
514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUDEVI  RATHI Equity Equity DPL0022273 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022273 OTHERS 10 1 10
515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHNEDRA KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0022343 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022343 OTHERS 10 1 10
516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSP LATA BINANI Equity Equity DPL0022368 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022368 OTHERS 10 1 10
517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBA PROSAD MONDAL Equity Equity DPL0022382 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022382 OTHERS 10 1 10
518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SISIR DEY Equity Equity DPL0022385 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022385 OTHERS 50 1 50
519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS GHOSH Equity Equity DPL0022386 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022386 OTHERS 50 1 50
520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOBINDA CHANDRA SAHOO Equity Equity DPL0022439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPS3619C OTHERS 50 1 50
521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR ROY Equity Equity DPL0022457 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022457 OTHERS 100 1 100
522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITALA DEVI CHINGAKHAM Equity Equity DPL0022481 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022481 OTHERS 40 1 40
523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJOY KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0022489 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022489 OTHERS 10 1 10
524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI PRAKASH JHA Equity Equity DPL0022510 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022510 OTHERS 30 1 30
525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0022513 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022513 OTHERS 10 1 10
526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU BARANWAL Equity Equity DPL0022518 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022518 OTHERS 10 1 10
527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH C SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0022581 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022581 OTHERS 10 1 10
528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK H POPAK Equity Equity DPL0022646 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022646 OTHERS 10 1 10
529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRATAP BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0022673 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022673 OTHERS 10 1 10
530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDER BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0022709 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022709 OTHERS 50 1 50



531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAM JEET KAUR Equity Equity DPL0022863 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022863 OTHERS 10 1 10
532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KHANNA Equity Equity DPL0022878 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022878 OTHERS 10 1 10
533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0022893 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022893 OTHERS 10 1 10
534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SINGH KOHLI Equity Equity DPL0022917 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022917 OTHERS 30 1 30
535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINDER KAUR KOHLI Equity Equity DPL0022918 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022918 OTHERS 30 1 30
536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER KAUR Equity Equity DPL0022919 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022919 OTHERS 30 1 30
537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0022934 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022934 OTHERS 10 1 10
538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0022944 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022944 OTHERS 10 1 10
539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0022950 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022950 OTHERS 30 1 30
540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SATIJA Equity Equity DPL0022955 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022955 OTHERS 10 1 10
541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA SARPAL Equity Equity DPL0022966 India Not applicable Passport DPL0022966 OTHERS 10 1 10
542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA Equity Equity DPL0023033 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023033 OTHERS 50 1 50
543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0023108 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023108 OTHERS 10 1 10
544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAULAT SINGH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0023112 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023112 OTHERS 30 1 30
545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0023123 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023123 OTHERS 30 1 30
546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAN  PAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0023146 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023146 OTHERS 20 1 20
547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C K RAJ Equity Equity DPL0023162 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023162 OTHERS 10 1 10
548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N K GARG Equity Equity DPL0023266 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023266 OTHERS 10 1 10
549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAIRAN DATT SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0023282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023282 OTHERS 10 1 10
550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH ARORA Equity Equity DPL0023288 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023288 OTHERS 10 1 10
551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK SEHGAL Equity Equity DPL0023290 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023290 OTHERS 10 1 10
552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH SEHGAL Equity Equity DPL0023293 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023293 OTHERS 10 1 10
553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTA RANI Equity Equity DPL0023307 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023307 OTHERS 10 1 10
554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0023336 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023336 OTHERS 20 1 20
555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINDO SOOD Equity Equity DPL0023339 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023339 OTHERS 10 1 10
556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU SINGHANIA Equity Equity DPL0023364 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023364 OTHERS 10 1 10
557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMJIT SINGH Equity Equity DPL0023367 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023367 OTHERS 10 1 10
558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0023384 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023384 OTHERS 10 1 10
559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINDER PRATAP SIKKA Equity Equity DPL0023385 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023385 OTHERS 10 1 10
560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0023387 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023387 OTHERS 10 1 10
561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDUMN SINGH SIDHU Equity Equity DPL0023411 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023411 OTHERS 50 1 50
562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL KAUR Equity Equity DPL0023412 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023412 OTHERS 50 1 50
563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDER MOHAN Equity Equity DPL0023414 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023414 OTHERS 50 1 50
564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWEANT KAUR Equity Equity DPL0023417 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023417 OTHERS 10 1 10
565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR DEEP KOUR BAHRI Equity Equity DPL0023429 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023429 OTHERS 10 1 10
566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0023449 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023449 OTHERS 10 1 10
567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURSH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0023480 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023480 OTHERS 40 1 40
568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDER KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0023514 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023514 OTHERS 50 1 50
569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN DEVI JASMATIYA Equity Equity DPL0023563 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023563 OTHERS 10 1 10
570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV DAS AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0023576 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023576 OTHERS 70 1 70
571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA NAND VERMA Equity Equity DPL0023579 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023579 OTHERS 30 1 30
572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0023616 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023616 OTHERS 10 1 10
573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT ALKA BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0023634 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023634 OTHERS 10 1 10
574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD RAIS ANSARI Equity Equity DPL0023651 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023651 OTHERS 10 1 10
575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRFAN HAMMED Equity Equity DPL0023652 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023652 OTHERS 10 1 10
576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAIS ANSARI Equity Equity DPL0023653 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023653 OTHERS 10 1 10
577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAND MIYAN Equity Equity DPL0023654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023654 OTHERS 10 1 10
578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMSUN NISHA Equity Equity DPL0023655 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023655 OTHERS 10 1 10
579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH BHASIN Equity Equity DPL0023657 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023657 OTHERS 10 1 10
580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI OM SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0023662 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023662 OTHERS 10 1 10
581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKSHA RASTOGI Equity Equity DPL0023665 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023665 OTHERS 10 1 10
582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDER KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0023675 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023675 OTHERS 10 1 10
583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTVA Equity Equity DPL0023725 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023725 OTHERS 30 1 30
584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPIHA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0023729 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023729 OTHERS 30 1 30
585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN PRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0023730 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023730 OTHERS 30 1 30
586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNI DEVI Equity Equity DPL0023786 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023786 OTHERS 50 1 50
587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKRISHNA GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0023806 India Not applicable Passport DPL0023806 OTHERS 10 1 10
588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALLABH DAS RAWAT Equity Equity DPL0024002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPR6127P OTHERS 10 1 10
589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024087 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024087 OTHERS 10 1 10
590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR VIRMANI Equity Equity DPL0024088 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024088 OTHERS 10 1 10
591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA KANOONGO Equity Equity DPL0024101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024101 OTHERS 10 1 10
592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024159 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024159 OTHERS 10 1 10
593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAIMI CHAND GARG Equity Equity DPL0024184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024184 OTHERS 10 1 10
594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIPRAKASH MULCHANDANI Equity Equity DPL0024223 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024223 OTHERS 30 1 30
595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024250 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024250 OTHERS 10 1 10
596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0024276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024276 OTHERS 10 1 10
597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0024277 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024277 OTHERS 10 1 10
598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM KUMAR JHA Equity Equity DPL0024300 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024300 OTHERS 10 1 10
599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRA KALA Equity Equity DPL0024316 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024316 OTHERS 30 1 30
600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024502 OTHERS 10 1 10
601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0024537 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024537 OTHERS 10 1 10
602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHAND AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0024538 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024538 OTHERS 10 1 10
603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU DEVI Equity Equity DPL0024539 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024539 OTHERS 10 1 10
604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PRAKASH GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0024575 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024575 OTHERS 10 1 10
605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRA ASHAD BEIG Equity Equity DPL0024639 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024639 OTHERS 10 1 10
606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024644 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024644 OTHERS 10 1 10
607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHA SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0024703 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024703 OTHERS 10 1 10
608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0024738 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024738 OTHERS 10 1 10
609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA LATA Equity Equity DPL0024750 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024750 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0024755 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024755 OTHERS 30 1 30
611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR RAJENDRA SINGH MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0024764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPM2497H OTHERS 10 1 10
612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0024776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNIPK0561Q OTHERS 10 1 10
613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA KABRA Equity Equity DPL0024835 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024835 OTHERS 10 1 10
614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYRAJ MATHUR Equity Equity DPL0024917 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024917 OTHERS 10 1 10
615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK Equity Equity DPL0024953 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024953 OTHERS 10 1 10
616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA J SAKLECHA Equity Equity DPL0024963 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024963 OTHERS 10 1 10
617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M SAKLECHA Equity Equity DPL0024968 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024968 OTHERS 10 1 10
618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPIDEVI SHONI Equity Equity DPL0024983 India Not applicable Passport DPL0024983 OTHERS 30 1 30
619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0025009 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025009 OTHERS 30 1 30
620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN RASIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0025154 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025154 OTHERS 10 1 10
621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU BHALSOD Equity Equity DPL0025181 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025181 OTHERS 10 1 10
622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMUD CHHOTAI Equity Equity DPL0025276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPC5017F OTHERS 10 1 10
623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT RANAPARIA Equity Equity DPL0025360 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025360 OTHERS 10 1 10
624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTABEN PATEL Equity Equity DPL0025568 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025568 OTHERS 10 1 10
625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD JAMNADAS Equity Equity DPL0025576 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025576 OTHERS 10 1 10
626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL VITHAL KARSANBHAI Equity Equity DPL0025708 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025708 OTHERS 10 1 10
627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0025723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPG9595Q OTHERS 10 1 10
628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA DILIP MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0025807 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025807 OTHERS 50 1 50
629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAT K PATEL Equity Equity DPL0025876 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025876 OTHERS 10 1 10
630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH V PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0025968 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025968 OTHERS 10 1 10
631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN L PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0025969 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025969 OTHERS 10 1 10
632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU N KACHHADIA Equity Equity DPL0025986 India Not applicable Passport DPL0025986 OTHERS 70 1 70
633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDLAL V PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0026052 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026052 OTHERS 20 1 20
634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV R FALDU Equity Equity DPL0026068 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026068 OTHERS 10 1 10
635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMILABEN B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0026112 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026112 OTHERS 10 1 10
636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PACHIBEN MORI Equity Equity DPL0026225 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026225 OTHERS 10 1 10
637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN PABARI Equity Equity DPL0026233 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026233 OTHERS 10 1 10
638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHATURDAS V SATANI Equity Equity DPL0026309 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026309 OTHERS 30 1 30
639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA J GOHI; Equity Equity DPL0026312 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026312 OTHERS 10 1 10
640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT S MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0026371 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026371 OTHERS 30 1 30
641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIREN MANIAR Equity Equity DPL0026442 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026442 OTHERS 10 1 10
642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA LAXMIDAS THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0026578 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026578 OTHERS 10 1 10
643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA K SHAH Equity Equity DPL0026596 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026596 OTHERS 10 1 10
644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAMABBAS DAREDIA Equity Equity DPL0026666 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026666 OTHERS 10 1 10
645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTISHBHAI H VYAS Equity Equity DPL0026703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPV5656B OTHERS 10 1 10
646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR DEOGAONKA Equity Equity DPL0026835 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026835 OTHERS 10 1 10
647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATADIN DEOGAONKA Equity Equity DPL0026836 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026836 OTHERS 10 1 10
648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR DEOGAONKA Equity Equity DPL0026837 India Not applicable Passport DPL0026837 OTHERS 50 1 50
649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA D SHAH Equity Equity DPL0027100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPS8998D OTHERS 10 1 10
650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN M PATEL Equity Equity DPL0027108 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027108 OTHERS 10 1 10
651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHNA CHANDNANI Equity Equity DPL0027128 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027128 OTHERS 10 1 10
652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALLOINI PALAL Equity Equity DPL0027194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027194 OTHERS 10 1 10
653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANDAS PARASAN Equity Equity DPL0027235 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027235 OTHERS 10 1 10
654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMUD N KOTAK Equity Equity DPL0027336 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027336 OTHERS 10 1 10
655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSANA ARVINDKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity DPL0027347 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027347 OTHERS 10 1 10
656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN N MODI Equity Equity DPL0027357 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027357 OTHERS 10 1 10
657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA A SHAH Equity Equity DPL0027466 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027466 OTHERS 30 1 30
658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGINI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0027521 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027521 OTHERS 10 1 10
659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH PATEL Equity Equity DPL0027527 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027527 OTHERS 30 1 30
660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINUBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0027528 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027528 OTHERS 30 1 30
661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA K GOHIL Equity Equity DPL0027635 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027635 OTHERS 30 1 30
662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHBHAI DAHYABHAI MODI Equity Equity DPL0027777 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027777 OTHERS 10 1 10
663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMMED HANIF A. Equity Equity DPL0027788 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027788 OTHERS 10 1 10
664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA P PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0027880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027880 OTHERS 30 1 30
665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARWAR B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0027930 India Not applicable Passport DPL0027930 OTHERS 10 1 10
666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN NARSINHBHA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0028065 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028065 OTHERS 50 1 50
667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT ZAVERCHAND DESAI Equity Equity DPL0028113 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028113 OTHERS 10 1 10
668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALVARO COELHO Equity Equity DPL0028128 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028128 OTHERS 10 1 10
669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHMICHAND RAMDAS LULCA Equity Equity DPL0028153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028153 OTHERS 30 1 30
670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPS8082G OTHERS 10 1 10
671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028210 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028210 OTHERS 10 1 10
672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDER SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028211 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028211 OTHERS 10 1 10
673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN C PATEL Equity Equity DPL0028323 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028323 OTHERS 10 1 10
674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALVANTSINH N PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0028324 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028324 OTHERS 10 1 10
675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSAH NARENDRA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028412 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028412 OTHERS 10 1 10
676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRA C. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028413 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028413 OTHERS 10 1 10
677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATIBEN J. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028414 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028414 OTHERS 10 1 10
678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILAVATIBEN C. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028415 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028415 OTHERS 10 1 10
679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA C. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028416 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028416 OTHERS 10 1 10
680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI A. BHATT Equity Equity DPL0028439 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028439 OTHERS 10 1 10
681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDNA JAGDISH Equity Equity DPL0028454 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028454 OTHERS 10 1 10
682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN SAFI Equity Equity DPL0028567 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028567 OTHERS 10 1 10
683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKUMARI RAOL Equity Equity DPL0028777 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028777 OTHERS 50 1 50
684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHUDH K SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028865 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028865 OTHERS 10 1 10
685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0028866 India Not applicable Passport DPL0028866 OTHERS 10 1 10
686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029005 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029005 OTHERS 10 1 10
687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGA BANGHA Equity Equity DPL0029014 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029014 OTHERS 10 1 10
688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN GHANSYAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029036 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029036 OTHERS 10 1 10
689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA K SOLANKI Equity Equity DPL0029048 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029048 OTHERS 50 1 50
690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALABEN GURNANI Equity Equity DPL0029050 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029050 OTHERS 10 1 10
691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNITA BEN DAYABHAI Equity Equity DPL0029056 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029056 OTHERS 10 1 10
692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0029134 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029134 OTHERS 10 1 10
693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable I T VASVANI Equity Equity DPL0029183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPV5879R OTHERS 10 1 10
694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDABHAI SANKARDAS L PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029184 OTHERS 10 1 10
695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S V GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0029220 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029220 OTHERS 40 1 40
696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable I S GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0029221 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029221 OTHERS 20 1 20
697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILYAMOHMAD S GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0029222 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029222 OTHERS 20 1 20
698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAFIMOHMAD V GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0029223 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029223 OTHERS 40 1 40
699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0029243 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029243 OTHERS 10 1 10
700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITABEN MAHENDRA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029432 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029432 OTHERS 30 1 30
701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHABHAI SHIVRAM PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029433 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029433 OTHERS 30 1 30
702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR. DOSAJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029444 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029444 OTHERS 10 1 10
703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR.SHIVARAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029445 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029445 OTHERS 10 1 10
704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMAL KALUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029451 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029451 OTHERS 10 1 10
705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN C SHAH Equity Equity DPL0029482 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029482 OTHERS 10 1 10
706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANLAL BHAGVANDAS MAIHANIA Equity Equity DPL0029492 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029492 OTHERS 50 1 50
707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0029569 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029569 OTHERS 10 1 10



708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA V PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029590 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029590 OTHERS 30 1 30
709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA KUMAR J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029614 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029614 OTHERS 10 1 10
710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHNA V PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029635 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029635 OTHERS 50 1 50
711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHBHAI P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029636 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029636 OTHERS 20 1 20
712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHRAY K PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0029643 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029643 OTHERS 10 1 10
713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARANBHAI A PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029693 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029693 OTHERS 50 1 50
714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLABEN A. PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029711 OTHERS 20 1 20
715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINAL V. PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029712 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029712 OTHERS 20 1 20
716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINBHAI D. PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029714 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029714 OTHERS 20 1 20
717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALAL H. PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029716 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029716 OTHERS 20 1 20
718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUDULABEN BHARATKUMAR TELI Equity Equity DPL0029744 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029744 OTHERS 10 1 10
719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA AJMERA Equity Equity DPL0029769 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029769 OTHERS 10 1 10
720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGIR KAUR Equity Equity DPL0029813 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029813 OTHERS 10 1 10
721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMISTHABEN THAKORBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0029867 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029867 OTHERS 30 1 30
722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0029888 India Not applicable Passport DPL0029888 OTHERS 50 1 50
723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA BAHTT Equity Equity DPL0030062 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030062 OTHERS 40 1 40
724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OPRAGNA BHATT Equity Equity DPL0030071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030071 OTHERS 50 1 50
725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN RAMANLAL MODI Equity Equity DPL0030080 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030080 OTHERS 10 1 10
726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD PATEL Equity Equity DPL0030169 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030169 OTHERS 10 1 10
727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ RANI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0030217 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030217 OTHERS 10 1 10
728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL S SHAH Equity Equity DPL0030295 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030295 OTHERS 10 1 10
729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISHBHAI SUTARWALA Equity Equity DPL0030320 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030320 OTHERS 10 1 10
730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0030328 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030328 OTHERS 10 1 10
731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAMILABEN Equity Equity DPL0030332 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030332 OTHERS 10 1 10
732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR Equity Equity DPL0030337 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030337 OTHERS 10 1 10
733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIKBHAI N RANA Equity Equity DPL0030356 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030356 OTHERS 30 1 30
734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH M SHAH Equity Equity DPL0030401 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030401 OTHERS 100 1 100
735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILA V SHAH Equity Equity DPL0030443 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030443 OTHERS 10 1 10
736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINBHAI TAHAKORBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0030450 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030450 OTHERS 10 1 10
737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA B SANGHAVI Equity Equity DPL0030466 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030466 OTHERS 10 1 10
738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLABEN B SANGHAVI Equity Equity DPL0030467 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030467 OTHERS 10 1 10
739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA MAHESH BANDIWALA Equity Equity DPL0030685 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030685 OTHERS 10 1 10
740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR MODI Equity Equity DPL0030694 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030694 OTHERS 40 1 40
741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN MODI Equity Equity DPL0030695 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030695 OTHERS 40 1 40
742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR MODI Equity Equity DPL0030696 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030696 OTHERS 50 1 50
743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTIBEN MODI Equity Equity DPL0030697 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030697 OTHERS 50 1 50
744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHIRAMBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0030699 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030699 OTHERS 10 1 10
745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA JAGDISH PATEL Equity Equity DPL0030703 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030703 OTHERS 10 1 10
746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA HASMUKHRAY KAMDAR Equity Equity DPL0030710 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030710 OTHERS 30 1 30
747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK HASMUKHRAY KAMDAR Equity Equity DPL0030711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030711 OTHERS 30 1 30
748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH HASMUKHRAY KAMDAR Equity Equity DPL0030712 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030712 OTHERS 30 1 30
749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL SUBHASHCHANDRA GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0030723 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030723 OTHERS 50 1 50
750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA DEVI KAKANI Equity Equity DPL0030751 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030751 OTHERS 50 1 50
751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH HOLIYA Equity Equity DPL0030764 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030764 OTHERS 30 1 30
752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAKUB HOLIYA Equity Equity DPL0030765 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030765 OTHERS 30 1 30
753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHETH MUKUL Equity Equity DPL0030788 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030788 OTHERS 10 1 10
754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0030833 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030833 OTHERS 10 1 10
755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA TARUN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0030834 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030834 OTHERS 10 1 10
756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KELADEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0030983 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030983 OTHERS 10 1 10
757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEHNAZ KAZI Equity Equity DPL0030984 India Not applicable Passport DPL0030984 OTHERS 10 1 10
758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVLA GEETA  D Equity Equity DPL0031012 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031012 OTHERS 10 1 10
759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA CHURI Equity Equity DPL0031073 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031073 OTHERS 30 1 30
760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0031078 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031078 OTHERS 10 1 10
761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHURSHID S SHAIKH Equity Equity DPL0031140 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031140 OTHERS 50 1 50
762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH P SHAH Equity Equity DPL0031153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031153 OTHERS 10 1 10
763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA P KRISHNANI Equity Equity DPL0031170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPK8606K OTHERS 10 1 10
764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI TOLIA Equity Equity DPL0031179 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031179 OTHERS 10 1 10
765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL TOLIA Equity Equity DPL0031183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031183 OTHERS 10 1 10
766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0031216 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031216 OTHERS 10 1 10
767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0031235 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031235 OTHERS 50 1 50
768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA K THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0031252 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031252 OTHERS 20 1 20
769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR K THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0031253 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031253 OTHERS 20 1 20
770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA  P AJMERA Equity Equity DPL0031259 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031259 OTHERS 70 1 70
771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITALIA DINESH Equity Equity DPL0031269 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031269 OTHERS 50 1 50
772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJMERA PANNA A Equity Equity DPL0031273 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031273 OTHERS 70 1 70
773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITALIA RUPAL Equity Equity DPL0031276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031276 OTHERS 80 1 80
774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHTALIA REENA Equity Equity DPL0031277 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031277 OTHERS 80 1 80
775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT SAVLA Equity Equity DPL0031327 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031327 OTHERS 40 1 40
776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL SAVLA Equity Equity DPL0031328 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031328 OTHERS 30 1 30
777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODKUMAR SANGHRAJKA Equity Equity DPL0031358 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031358 OTHERS 10 1 10
778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA CHANDRAKANT MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0031360 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031360 OTHERS 50 1 50
779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH PITAMBER MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0031361 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031361 OTHERS 10 1 10
780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI DINESH MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0031362 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031362 OTHERS 10 1 10
781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD SHAGHARJAKA Equity Equity DPL0031365 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031365 OTHERS 10 1 10
782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIMAN MAHESH CHANDRAVADAN Equity Equity DPL0031398 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031398 OTHERS 50 1 50
783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY M. RUPANI Equity Equity DPL0031411 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031411 OTHERS 50 1 50
784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALVINDER CHAWLA Equity Equity DPL0031437 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031437 OTHERS 10 1 10
785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA A. JAIN Equity Equity DPL0031461 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031461 OTHERS 20 1 20
786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN M. JAIN Equity Equity DPL0031462 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031462 OTHERS 30 1 30
787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI VISHRAM DEWOOLKAR Equity Equity DPL0031519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZHPD8393K OTHERS 10 1 10
788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHRAM SHRIRAM DEWOOLKAR Equity Equity DPL0031520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD5752G OTHERS 10 1 10
789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GREGORY VIEGAS Equity Equity DPL0031523 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031523 OTHERS 10 1 10
790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARDHAN SURENDRA Equity Equity DPL0031673 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031673 OTHERS 50 1 50
791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK JAIN Equity Equity DPL0031687 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031687 OTHERS 50 1 50
792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZUZAR SALEHBHAI Equity Equity DPL0031814 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031814 OTHERS 10 1 10
793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGAT C.H. Equity Equity DPL0031851 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031851 OTHERS 50 1 50
794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITRABEN Equity Equity DPL0031852 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031852 OTHERS 50 1 50
795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHERUVATHOOR JOB DAVIS Equity Equity DPL0031880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031880 OTHERS 30 1 30
796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN K. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0031891 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031891 OTHERS 190 1 190
797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTTARAM DAWANDE Equity Equity DPL0031905 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031905 OTHERS 20 1 20
798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYAKANT G SHETH Equity Equity DPL0031951 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031951 OTHERS 10 1 10
799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR N SHETH Equity Equity DPL0031955 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031955 OTHERS 10 1 10
800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALI TAYEBALI ROOWALA Equity Equity DPL0031981 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031981 OTHERS 10 1 10
801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REYNOLD JOSEPH ALECKAL Equity Equity DPL0031994 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031994 OTHERS 10 1 10
802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA GLAL Equity Equity DPL0031997 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031997 OTHERS 30 1 30
803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMYANTI GALA Equity Equity DPL0031998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031998 OTHERS 30 1 30
804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN GALA Equity Equity DPL0031999 India Not applicable Passport DPL0031999 OTHERS 20 1 20
805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR K JAIN Equity Equity DPL0032055 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032055 OTHERS 10 1 10
806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable COOVERJI TIRANDAZ IRANI Equity Equity DPL0032064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032064 OTHERS 50 1 50
807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHERAG COOVERJI IRANI Equity Equity DPL0032065 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032065 OTHERS 10 1 10
808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUBANSI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0032070 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032070 OTHERS 10 1 10
809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0032072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032072 OTHERS 10 1 10
810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL K R JHIN Equity Equity DPL0032076 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032076 OTHERS 30 1 30
811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDABEN D SANGHVI Equity Equity DPL0032083 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032083 OTHERS 10 1 10
812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONESH DEVJANI Equity Equity DPL0032089 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032089 OTHERS 10 1 10
813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIKISHAN P MULTANI Equity Equity DPL0032114 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032114 OTHERS 10 1 10
814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA D DESAI Equity Equity DPL0032127 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032127 OTHERS 70 1 70
815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA R SHETH Equity Equity DPL0032128 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032128 OTHERS 30 1 30
816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAMUKHLAL NATHALAL DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0032154 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032154 OTHERS 10 1 10
817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSUYA HASMUKHLAL DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0032155 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032155 OTHERS 10 1 10
818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITESH R GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0032157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPG5674Q OTHERS 10 1 10
819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KANTILAL CHOTHANI Equity Equity DPL0032212 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032212 OTHERS 30 1 30
820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA KANTILAL CHOTHANI Equity Equity DPL0032213 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032213 OTHERS 30 1 30
821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA SHETH Equity Equity DPL0032257 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032257 OTHERS 10 1 10
822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH VRAJLAL SUKHADIA Equity Equity DPL0032267 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032267 OTHERS 10 1 10
823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH K HARIA Equity Equity DPL0032272 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032272 OTHERS 10 1 10
824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNIBAI LATH Equity Equity DPL0032282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032282 OTHERS 50 1 50
825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAHARMAL LATH Equity Equity DPL0032293 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032293 OTHERS 50 1 50
826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLAKAR GAJANAN JKAVDEKAR Equity Equity DPL0032311 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032311 OTHERS 10 1 10
827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH MADHVANI Equity Equity DPL0032345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032345 OTHERS 10 1 10
828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHESHKUMAR C BHAGAT Equity Equity DPL0032350 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032350 OTHERS 50 1 50
829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANCY D'COSTA Equity Equity DPL0032433 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032433 OTHERS 10 1 10
830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRA KHATRI Equity Equity DPL0032439 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032439 INVESTOR 10 1 10
831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLAD KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0032440 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032440 OTHERS 30 1 30
832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITABEN A. SHAH Equity Equity DPL0032442 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032442 OTHERS 10 1 10
833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP BHATT Equity Equity DPL0032458 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032458 OTHERS 10 1 10
834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA S. BAGADIA Equity Equity DPL0032507 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032507 OTHERS 10 1 10
835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI C THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0032523 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032523 OTHERS 30 1 30
836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIC MAHENDRADUTT ARYE Equity Equity DPL0032560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPA4734J OTHERS 30 1 30
837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI N DORWANI Equity Equity DPL0032565 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032565 OTHERS 30 1 30
838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR BHAI BHAGAT Equity Equity DPL0032568 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032568 OTHERS 10 1 10
839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA G SIRSALEWALA Equity Equity DPL0032572 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032572 OTHERS 10 1 10
840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHEERAG R SIRSALEWALA Equity Equity DPL0032573 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032573 OTHERS 10 1 10
841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHANA N BHANUSALI Equity Equity DPL0032690 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032690 OTHERS 50 1 50
842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAVANTI N BHANUSALI Equity Equity DPL0032695 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032695 OTHERS 30 1 30
843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL JHAVERI Equity Equity DPL0032733 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032733 OTHERS 10 1 10
844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALA CHANDRAKANT SHROFF Equity Equity DPL0032735 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032735 OTHERS 10 1 10
845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN KALE Equity Equity DPL0032761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032761 OTHERS 10 1 10
846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTI GALA Equity Equity DPL0032768 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032768 OTHERS 50 1 50
847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED KHATIB Equity Equity DPL0032779 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032779 OTHERS 10 1 10
848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEWHAR R DHAMANGAONKAR Equity Equity DPL0032799 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032799 OTHERS 10 1 10
849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAWARDHAN TULAPURKAR Equity Equity DPL0032821 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032821 OTHERS 10 1 10
850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV P AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0032840 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032840 OTHERS 10 1 10
851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0032841 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032841 OTHERS 10 1 10
852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH A SAVANT Equity Equity DPL0032874 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032874 OTHERS 20 1 20
853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP R KAKIRE Equity Equity DPL0032889 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032889 OTHERS 30 1 30
854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAVI VIJAY PARAB Equity Equity DPL0032891 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032891 OTHERS 10 1 10
855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA Y PARAB Equity Equity DPL0032892 India Not applicable Passport DPL0032892 OTHERS 10 1 10
856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANSUKHA B. GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0033028 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033028 OTHERS 10 1 10
857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAMAN THUSE Equity Equity DPL0033071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033071 OTHERS 50 1 50
858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA KATARIA Equity Equity DPL0033073 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033073 OTHERS 50 1 50
859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTI R CHOUDHARI Equity Equity DPL0033095 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033095 OTHERS 10 1 10
860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL DATTATRAY JAGTAP Equity Equity DPL0033114 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033114 OTHERS 10 1 10
861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS DESHMUKH Equity Equity DPL0033116 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033116 OTHERS 30 1 30
862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIN MULANI Equity Equity DPL0033118 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033118 OTHERS 30 1 30
863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA N. AMBEKAR Equity Equity DPL0033119 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033119 OTHERS 10 1 10
864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HER MOHUINDER SINGH CHHABRA Equity Equity DPL0033132 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033132 OTHERS 10 1 10
865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER SINGH CHHABRA Equity Equity DPL0033133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033133 OTHERS 10 1 10
866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SHRIDHAR DESHPANDE Equity Equity DPL0033151 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033151 OTHERS 70 1 70
867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR.RAJAN SADASHIV KULKARNI Equity Equity DPL0033152 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033152 OTHERS 30 1 30
868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUKAR PATIL Equity Equity DPL0033157 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033157 OTHERS 50 1 50
869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARMADA PATEL Equity Equity DPL0033168 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033168 OTHERS 10 1 10
870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0033196 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033196 OTHERS 100 1 100
871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRA SURESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0033210 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033210 OTHERS 10 1 10
872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA V CHORDEKAR Equity Equity DPL0033228 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033228 OTHERS 190 1 190
873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN EKNATH SURVE Equity Equity DPL0033248 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033248 OTHERS 10 1 10
874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT C SHAH Equity Equity DPL0033259 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033259 OTHERS 10 1 10
875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0033284 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033284 OTHERS 10 1 10
876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI Equity Equity DPL0033293 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033293 OTHERS 10 1 10
877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR TIKARAM PATHRABE Equity Equity DPL0033306 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033306 OTHERS 10 1 10
878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA LADDHA Equity Equity DPL0033354 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033354 OTHERS 10 1 10
879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWAR LADDHA Equity Equity DPL0033355 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033355 OTHERS 10 1 10
880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER CHHABRA Equity Equity DPL0033377 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033377 OTHERS 10 1 10
881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA DEVI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0033580 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033580 OTHERS 10 1 10
882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA ARORA Equity Equity DPL0033585 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033585 OTHERS 10 1 10
883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY ARORA Equity Equity DPL0033586 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033586 OTHERS 10 1 10
884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMISHA ARORA Equity Equity DPL0033587 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033587 OTHERS 10 1 10



885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA ARORA Equity Equity DPL0033588 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033588 OTHERS 10 1 10
886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK ARORA Equity Equity DPL0033589 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033589 OTHERS 10 1 10
887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAZIA HASAN Equity Equity DPL0033618 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033618 OTHERS 10 1 10
888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0033619 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033619 OTHERS 10 1 10
889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ GANGWANI Equity Equity DPL0033628 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033628 OTHERS 10 1 10
890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0033682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPS7222L OTHERS 10 1 10
891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP PANDYA Equity Equity DPL0033684 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033684 OTHERS 10 1 10
892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA KUMARI SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0033707 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033707 OTHERS 30 1 30
893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA NAG Equity Equity DPL0033720 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033720 OTHERS 10 1 10
894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNEESH SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0033724 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033724 OTHERS 10 1 10
895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATANDEEP KOHLI Equity Equity DPL0033729 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033729 OTHERS 10 1 10
896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUTAN JAIN Equity Equity DPL0033750 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033750 OTHERS 10 1 10
897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0033757 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033757 OTHERS 50 1 50
898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0033759 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033759 OTHERS 10 1 10
899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP J POPHALY Equity Equity DPL0033761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033761 OTHERS 30 1 30
900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA POPHALY Equity Equity DPL0033762 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033762 OTHERS 30 1 30
901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0033766 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033766 OTHERS 10 1 10
902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PANJWANI Equity Equity DPL0033773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033773 OTHERS 30 1 30
903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA RABRA Equity Equity DPL0033775 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033775 OTHERS 50 1 50
904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZUBAIDA BANU BEGUM Equity Equity DPL0033805 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033805 OTHERS 50 1 50
905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD.GHOUSUDDIN Equity Equity DPL0033806 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033806 OTHERS 50 1 50
906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTTAM MALANI Equity Equity DPL0033810 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033810 OTHERS 10 1 10
907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.DRIDHAR RAJ Equity Equity DPL0033830 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033830 OTHERS 10 1 10
908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARADKAKA Equity Equity DPL0033846 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033846 OTHERS 10 1 10
909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA G GHELANI Equity Equity DPL0033851 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033851 OTHERS 10 1 10
910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARPAT CHAND Equity Equity DPL0033858 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033858 OTHERS 10 1 10
911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA P KINI Equity Equity DPL0033958 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033958 OTHERS 10 1 10
912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA P KINI Equity Equity DPL0033959 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033959 OTHERS 10 1 10
913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR REDDY YENUGU Equity Equity DPL0033975 India Not applicable Passport DPL0033975 OTHERS 10 1 10
914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR K Equity Equity DPL0034003 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034003 OTHERS 10 1 10
915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAMDAS LAHOTI Equity Equity DPL0034015 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034015 OTHERS 70 1 70
916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHBASIVA RAO V Equity Equity DPL0034037 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034037 OTHERS 30 1 30
917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI SAVITRI KOKKIRALA Equity Equity DPL0034150 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034150 OTHERS 10 1 10
918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA VENKATA GOPALARAO JAKKA Equity Equity DPL0034206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034206 OTHERS 10 1 10
919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA NALA PADMAJA TALLAM Equity Equity DPL0034221 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034221 OTHERS 10 1 10
920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N VITAL RAO Equity Equity DPL0034237 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034237 OTHERS 10 1 10
921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K MANOHAR Equity Equity DPL0034240 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034240 OTHERS 30 1 30
922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR VISWANATH NAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0034243 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034243 OTHERS 20 1 20
923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA GADDIPATY Equity Equity DPL0034258 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034258 OTHERS 10 1 10
924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALA KRISHNAM RAJU PENMETSA Equity Equity DPL0034297 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034297 OTHERS 10 1 10
925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NAGARATHNA Equity Equity DPL0034325 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034325 OTHERS 50 1 50
926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN BHANDARI Equity Equity DPL0034329 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034329 OTHERS 10 1 10
927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAJI RAO R Equity Equity DPL0034339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPS1955Q OTHERS 30 1 30
928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTHA BAI Equity Equity DPL0034340 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034340 OTHERS 30 1 30
929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SHANTHI NAYAK Equity Equity DPL0034364 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034364 OTHERS 20 1 20
930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SUBHRMANYAM Equity Equity DPL0034431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPS4470N OTHERS 10 1 10
931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA Equity Equity DPL0034444 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034444 OTHERS 50 1 50
932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0034480 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034480 OTHERS 30 1 30
933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHAND Equity Equity DPL0034524 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034524 OTHERS 10 1 10
934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHYAPAL NARAYAN Equity Equity DPL0034540 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034540 OTHERS 10 1 10
935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJJAN BAI Equity Equity DPL0034542 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034542 OTHERS 10 1 10
936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P GAYATHRI D PRABHU Equity Equity DPL0034552 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034552 OTHERS 50 1 50
937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS ANITHA Equity Equity DPL0034567 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034567 OTHERS 10 1 10
938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K BHAGEERATHI RAO Equity Equity DPL0034573 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034573 OTHERS 10 1 10
939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR HEMACHANDRA HOLLA Equity Equity DPL0034575 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034575 OTHERS 20 1 20
940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHRAJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034583 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034583 OTHERS 50 1 50
941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHA PUKHRAJ LODHA Equity Equity DPL0034589 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034589 OTHERS 30 1 30
942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR LODHA Equity Equity DPL0034590 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034590 OTHERS 20 1 20
943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA PUJAR Equity Equity DPL0034616 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034616 OTHERS 10 1 10
944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH C JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034624 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034624 OTHERS 10 1 10
945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPINATH H BALGI Equity Equity DPL0034625 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034625 OTHERS 30 1 30
946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVAMMA Equity Equity DPL0034640 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034640 OTHERS 110 1 110
947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANNAMMA Equity Equity DPL0034641 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034641 OTHERS 110 1 110
948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOULESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0034642 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034642 OTHERS 110 1 110
949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODAMMA Equity Equity DPL0034647 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034647 OTHERS 10 1 10
950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S PATIL Equity Equity DPL0034648 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034648 OTHERS 10 1 10
951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRILAXMI G.R. Equity Equity DPL0034654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034654 OTHERS 10 1 10
952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA R JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034668 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034668 OTHERS 10 1 10
953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA Equity Equity DPL0034670 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034670 OTHERS 10 1 10
954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SHAKER Equity Equity DPL0034671 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034671 OTHERS 10 1 10
955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAPPA HUDED Equity Equity DPL0034684 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034684 OTHERS 10 1 10
956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMAVATHI S. Equity Equity DPL0034687 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034687 OTHERS 30 1 30
957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable F. RUBAN Equity Equity DPL0034698 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034698 OTHERS 10 1 10
958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMATA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034710 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034710 OTHERS 10 1 10
959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJINIDEVI VELLANKI Equity Equity DPL0034749 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034749 OTHERS 10 1 10
960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM GOEL Equity Equity DPL0034750 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034750 OTHERS 10 1 10
961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. RANGARAJ Equity Equity DPL0034761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034761 OTHERS 30 1 30
962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R. DHARMENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0034784 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034784 OTHERS 20 1 20
963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D. PRATHIK JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034796 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034796 OTHERS 30 1 30
964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. DINESH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034797 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034797 OTHERS 30 1 30
965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B. SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0034809 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034809 OTHERS 10 1 10
966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANTHI SURANA Equity Equity DPL0034811 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034811 OTHERS 10 1 10
967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0034902 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034902 OTHERS 10 1 10
968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0034913 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034913 OTHERS 10 1 10
969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0034937 India Not applicable Passport DPL0034937 OTHERS 100 1 100
970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVARI BAI BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0035025 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035025 OTHERS 10 1 10
971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N NATHMAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0035046 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035046 OTHERS 50 1 50
972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH HINGORANI Equity Equity DPL0035064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035064 OTHERS 10 1 10
973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANTHRAI HINGORANI Equity Equity DPL0035065 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035065 OTHERS 10 1 10
974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMIRANI HINGORANI Equity Equity DPL0035066 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035066 OTHERS 10 1 10
975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOW BHAGYA LAXMI.V Equity Equity DPL0035103 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035103 OTHERS 10 1 10
976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEETHA V Equity Equity DPL0035104 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035104 OTHERS 10 1 10
977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.SUBRANANIAN Equity Equity DPL0035105 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035105 OTHERS 30 1 30
978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANLAL Equity Equity DPL0035138 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035138 OTHERS 10 1 10
979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ARAVIND KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0035214 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035214 OTHERS 10 1 10
980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A B LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0035220 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035220 OTHERS 10 1 10
981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MUTHUKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0035251 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035251 OTHERS 10 1 10
982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S SUNDARAM Equity Equity DPL0035252 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035252 OTHERS 10 1 10
983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M JAYARAMAN Equity Equity DPL0035275 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035275 OTHERS 10 1 10
984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M P KONHI KRISHANAN Equity Equity DPL0035280 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035280 OTHERS 30 1 30
985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHA MAFATLAL KAPURCHANDJI Equity Equity DPL0035298 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035298 OTHERS 10 1 10
986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI B DASWANI Equity Equity DPL0035310 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035310 OTHERS 10 1 10
987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ANTIHA Equity Equity DPL0035311 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035311 OTHERS 10 1 10
988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MANJU Equity Equity DPL0035385 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035385 OTHERS 10 1 10
989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J MOHANRAJ Equity Equity DPL0035418 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035418 OTHERS 30 1 30
990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHA DARASWAMY Equity Equity DPL0035472 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035472 OTHERS 10 1 10
991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASTHURI NAGAR Equity Equity DPL0035490 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035490 OTHERS 10 1 10
992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREENIVASAN V Equity Equity DPL0035502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035502 OTHERS 50 1 50
993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M. R. SIVAPRAKASAN Equity Equity DPL0035517 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035517 OTHERS 30 1 30
994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S AMUTHA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0035542 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035542 OTHERS 10 1 10
995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANA ELANGO M Equity Equity DPL0035548 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035548 OTHERS 30 1 30
996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D VENKATESAN Equity Equity DPL0035561 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035561 OTHERS 10 1 10
997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VNS VALLIYAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0035575 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035575 OTHERS 30 1 30
998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RM THIRUNAWKKARASU Equity Equity DPL0035576 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035576 OTHERS 50 1 50
999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M RAJENDAR KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0035606 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035606 OTHERS 10 1 10

1000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SUSHILA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0035607 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035607 OTHERS 10 1 10
1001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P GURUSANKARI Equity Equity DPL0035622 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035622 OTHERS 10 1 10
1002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMORNING STAR Equity Equity DPL0035629 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035629 OTHERS 10 1 10
1003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. TAMILARASI Equity Equity DPL0035642 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035642 OTHERS 10 1 10
1004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. LALITHA Equity Equity DPL0035643 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035643 OTHERS 10 1 10
1005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. BHARATHI Equity Equity DPL0035644 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035644 OTHERS 50 1 50
1006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L JAGANNATHEN Equity Equity DPL0035656 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035656 OTHERS 10 1 10
1007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SHAKILA Equity Equity DPL0035657 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035657 OTHERS 10 1 10
1008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T R PALANISAMY Equity Equity DPL0035671 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035671 OTHERS 30 1 30
1009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMED KAISER S Equity Equity DPL0035674 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035674 OTHERS 10 1 10
1010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T VALLIKKANNU Equity Equity DPL0035692 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035692 OTHERS 30 1 30
1011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEER SINGH H Equity Equity DPL0035693 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035693 OTHERS 30 1 30
1012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATRAMAN RADHA LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0035701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPR8678P OTHERS 30 1 30
1013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUKSHAMANI M SHAH Equity Equity DPL0035733 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035733 OTHERS 10 1 10
1014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURAHARI VELAYUDHAN Equity Equity DPL0035740 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035740 OTHERS 10 1 10
1015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0035756 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035756 OTHERS 10 1 10
1016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHORI LAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0035763 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035763 OTHERS 10 1 10
1017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0035764 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035764 OTHERS 10 1 10
1018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS ALKA JIAN Equity Equity DPL0035766 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035766 OTHERS 10 1 10
1019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ KHATER Equity Equity DPL0035798 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035798 OTHERS 10 1 10
1020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ BHATNAGAR Equity Equity DPL0035807 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035807 INVESTOR 10 1 10
1021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTU KOTAK Equity Equity DPL0035814 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035814 OTHERS 50 1 50
1022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA SIRCAR Equity Equity DPL0035821 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035821 OTHERS 10 1 10
1023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0035824 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035824 OTHERS 30 1 30
1024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU DEVI SIKARIA Equity Equity DPL0035847 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035847 OTHERS 10 1 10
1025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA DEVI AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0035872 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035872 OTHERS 10 1 10
1026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEB BAGARIA Equity Equity DPL0035955 India Not applicable Passport DPL0035955 OTHERS 10 1 10
1027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA RANI SAHA Equity Equity DPL0036041 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036041 OTHERS 10 1 10
1028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDHA AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0036128 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036128 OTHERS 10 1 10
1029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BAGARIA Equity Equity DPL0036130 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036130 OTHERS 10 1 10
1030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRINATH BERIWALA Equity Equity DPL0036131 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036131 OTHERS 10 1 10
1031 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) BHAGWANDAS FINANCE LTD Equity Equity DPL0036144 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0036144 OTHERS 10 1 10
1032 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) MOONRISE ESTATE LTD Equity Equity DPL0036146 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0036146 OTHERS 10 1 10
1033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIM KUMAR MONDAL Equity Equity DPL0036160 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036160 OTHERS 10 1 10
1034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA DEVI KANODIA Equity Equity DPL0036166 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036166 OTHERS 10 1 10
1035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SILO CHANA RATHI Equity Equity DPL0036173 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036173 OTHERS 10 1 10
1036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNABHA GOSWAMI Equity Equity DPL0036194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036194 OTHERS 10 1 10
1037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARESWAR MISHRA Equity Equity DPL0036203 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036203 OTHERS 10 1 10
1038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOMTI CNANDGOTIA Equity Equity DPL0036208 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036208 OTHERS 50 1 50
1039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMAR KUMAR SAHA Equity Equity DPL0036213 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036213 OTHERS 10 1 10
1040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGIR SINGH PATTI Equity Equity DPL0036224 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036224 OTHERS 50 1 50
1041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAL KISHOR RATHAUR Equity Equity DPL0036277 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036277 OTHERS 10 1 10
1042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0036283 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036283 OTHERS 10 1 10
1043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0036284 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036284 OTHERS 10 1 10
1044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT JAIN Equity Equity DPL0036291 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036291 OTHERS 10 1 10
1045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK JAIN Equity Equity DPL0036292 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036292 OTHERS 10 1 10
1046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARINDER NATH PANDEY Equity Equity DPL0036318 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036318 OTHERS 30 1 30
1047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0036363 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036363 OTHERS 10 1 10
1048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0036391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036391 OTHERS 10 1 10
1049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI A VANWARI Equity Equity DPL0036439 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036439 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU R SUCHDEV Equity Equity DPL0036453 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036453 BUSINESS 510 1 510
1051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGINDER KAUR Equity Equity DPL0036462 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036462 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M V SRIKANTH Equity Equity DPL0036477 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036477 SERVICE 10 1 10
1053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0036479 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036479 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL GOEL Equity Equity DPL0036484 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036484 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL GOEL Equity Equity DPL0036510 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036510 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT NAVINCHANDRA BHAVSAR Equity Equity DPL0036515 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036515 STUDENT 10 1 10
1057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VANKATRAMAN Equity Equity DPL0036518 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036518 SERVICE 30 1 30
1058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S R VENKATRAMAN Equity Equity DPL0036522 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036522 SERVICE 70 1 70
1059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUTAM SINGH Equity Equity DPL0036523 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036523 STUDENT 10 1 10
1060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G JAYANTHI Equity Equity DPL0036533 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036533 SERVICE 10 1 10
1061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKISORE SRIVASTVA Equity Equity DPL0036534 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036534 RETIRED 10 1 10



1062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTI SRIVASTVA Equity Equity DPL0036535 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036535 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDYAS KHALKHO Equity Equity DPL0036567 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036567 SERVICE 20 1 20
1064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL RANJAN DAS Equity Equity DPL0036573 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036573 SERVICE 20 1 20
1065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURMUKH SINGH Equity Equity DPL0036579 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036579 RETIRED 70 1 70
1066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UZMA KHAN Equity Equity DPL0036585 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036585 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IFTAKHAR HASAN KHAN Equity Equity DPL0036589 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036589 SERVICE 10 1 10
1068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S G LAXMIKANTAM Equity Equity DPL0036604 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036604 RETIRED 50 1 50
1069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL RANJAN DAS Equity Equity DPL0036608 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036608 SERVICE 10 1 10
1070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANS KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0036638 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036638 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UZMA KHAN Equity Equity DPL0036711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036711 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKISORE RAGUNATH PATIL Equity Equity DPL0036728 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036728 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G RAMESH BABU Equity Equity DPL0036741 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036741 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SOBHA Equity Equity DPL0036753 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036753 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNPURNA S BAGEWADI Equity Equity DPL0036773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036773 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUL BHUSHAN RAI Equity Equity DPL0036817 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036817 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAVJIBHAI M KANTARIYA Equity Equity DPL0036842 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036842 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA GIRISHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0036872 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036872 STUDENT 10 1 10
1079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI ACHARYA Equity Equity DPL0036877 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036877 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASUSHILABEN B KAPADIA Equity Equity DPL0036882 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036882 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND N DESHPANDE Equity Equity DPL0036909 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036909 SERVICE 10 1 10
1082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEELA T AMIN Equity Equity DPL0036912 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036912 SERVICE 10 1 10
1083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHADA SHRIKANT OAK Equity Equity DPL0036918 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036918 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAMAMOHANA RAO Equity Equity DPL0036937 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036937 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR CHINNANNA Equity Equity DPL0036955 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036955 SERVICE 20 1 20
1086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA SHANKAR Equity Equity DPL0036956 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036956 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARADA B NAGARAL Equity Equity DPL0036971 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036971 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYAVANTI SUCHDEV Equity Equity DPL0036979 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036979 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R GNANASSEGARANE Equity Equity DPL0036981 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036981 SERVICE 10 1 10
1090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTHY S NAIR Equity Equity DPL0036983 India Not applicable Passport DPL0036983 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C P SAMBNDAN Equity Equity DPL0037001 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037001 SERVICE 50 1 50
1092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIRAMUTHU N Equity Equity DPL0037002 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037002 SERVICE 10 1 10
1093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R NAGASUBRA MANIAM Equity Equity DPL0037017 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037017 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYIL SWAMY T Equity Equity DPL0037021 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037021 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN JAISWAL Equity Equity DPL0037028 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037028 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA CHATTRJEE Equity Equity DPL0037037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPC5242Q HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMINA MUKESH MODI Equity Equity DPL0037057 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037057 RETIRED 20 1 20
1098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0037071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037071 SERVICE 70 1 70
1099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR GULATI Equity Equity DPL0037072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037072 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT RASTOGI Equity Equity DPL0037076 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037076 RETIRED 10 1 10
1101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0037081 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037081 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGTAR SINGH Equity Equity DPL0037098 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037098 SERVICE 50 1 50
1103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPENDER KAUR Equity Equity DPL0037099 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037099 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0037124 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037124 SERVICE 10 1 10
1105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADRESH CHIMANLAL CHAUHAN Equity Equity DPL0037129 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037129 SERVICE 30 1 30
1106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIR FAROOGUI Equity Equity DPL0037136 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037136 STUDENT 50 1 50
1107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKISHOR RAGONATH PATIL Equity Equity DPL0037142 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037142 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVEDI VIJAY AMBALAL Equity Equity DPL0037149 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037149 SERVICE 10 1 10
1109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G RAMESH BABU Equity Equity DPL0037164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPG7652F BUSINESS 10 1 10
1110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SUBRAHMANYA Equity Equity DPL0037183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037183 SERVICE 10 1 10
1111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R MAHESH Equity Equity DPL0037195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPM5274G BUSINESS 70 1 70
1112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G PRAKASAM Equity Equity DPL0037206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037206 SERVICE 40 1 40
1113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K VENKATESAN Equity Equity DPL0037211 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037211 SERVICE 10 1 10
1114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MANOHAR Equity Equity DPL0037221 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037221 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ACHUTHA NAICKEN Equity Equity DPL0037224 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037224 SERVICE 30 1 30
1116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI NARAYAN KARNANI Equity Equity DPL0037233 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037233 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SRIVASTVA Equity Equity DPL0037234 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037234 HOUSE-WIFE 160 1 160
1118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARATI GOKHALE Equity Equity DPL0037243 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037243 STUDENT 50 1 50
1119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SRINIVASA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0037262 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037262 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. PADAM CHAND GOTHI Equity Equity DPL0037273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPP9261Q BUSINESS 20 1 20
1121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M MYTHILY Equity Equity DPL0037285 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037285 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH H SHAH Equity Equity DPL0037292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPS0143G BUSINESS 10 1 10
1123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A S RANGHUNATHA Equity Equity DPL0037300 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037300 SERVICE 10 1 10
1124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity DPL0037311 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037311 SERVICE 10 1 10
1125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RM ANNAMALAI Equity Equity DPL0037312 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037312 RETIRED 10 1 10
1126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM MURTI SINGH Equity Equity DPL0037316 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037316 SERVICE 10 1 10
1127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT VISHNU PRABHU Equity Equity DPL0037324 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037324 SERVICE 20 1 20
1128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N JAGDESHWERA RAO Equity Equity DPL0037339 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037339 RETIRED 10 1 10
1129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G VENKATESHWERA RAO Equity Equity DPL0037340 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037340 SERVICE 10 1 10
1130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VALLIAMMAI Equity Equity DPL0037350 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037350 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P JAYANTHI Equity Equity DPL0037366 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037366 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0037373 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037373 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MALLIKA Equity Equity DPL0037376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPM7240G HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K K GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0037379 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037379 SERVICE 10 1 10
1135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI GOGIA Equity Equity DPL0037392 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037392 SERVICE 10 1 10
1136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NOMITA TAUNK Equity Equity DPL0037411 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037411 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G VENKATWSHWERA RAO Equity Equity DPL0037413 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037413 SERVICE 70 1 70
1138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHAND A MISTRY Equity Equity DPL0037428 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037428 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A P ASHA RANI Equity Equity DPL0037437 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037437 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR PRAMANIK Equity Equity DPL0037488 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037488 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTI M DESAI Equity Equity DPL0037503 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037503 SERVICE 70 1 70
1142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL RAJARAM MORE Equity Equity DPL0037521 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037521 SERVICE 30 1 30
1143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY GANDOTRA Equity Equity DPL0037522 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037522 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S V KRUPA Equity Equity DPL0037525 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037525 SERVICE 10 1 10
1145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B LAKSHMINARAYANA SETTY Equity Equity DPL0037530 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037530 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A S RAGHUNATHA Equity Equity DPL0037537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPA9881H SERVICE 10 1 10
1147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NOMITA TAUNK Equity Equity DPL0037552 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037552 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0037558 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037558 SERVICE 30 1 30
1149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SUNDARI AMMAL Equity Equity DPL0037572 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037572 HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
1150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KISHORE KABRA Equity Equity DPL0037586 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037586 SERVICE 10 1 10
1151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR ALAMPALLY Equity Equity DPL0037593 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037593 SERVICE 10 1 10
1152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARALAKSHMI POTHUGUNTA Equity Equity DPL0037608 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037608 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H MD SALEEM Equity Equity DPL0037610 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037610 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURU RAMA KRISHNA Equity Equity DPL0037618 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037618 SERVICE 10 1 10
1155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0037625 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037625 SERVICE 10 1 10
1156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0037626 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037626 SERVICE 10 1 10
1157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0037627 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037627 SERVICE 10 1 10
1158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL MOHAN Equity Equity DPL0037628 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037628 SERVICE 10 1 10
1159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0037629 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037629 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SANJAY Equity Equity DPL0037644 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037644 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0037680 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037680 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI PANDEY Equity Equity DPL0037705 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037705 STUDENT 10 1 10
1163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI SRIVASTAV Equity Equity DPL0037717 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037717 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH SOMVAHSHI Equity Equity DPL0037726 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037726 SERVICE 30 1 30
1165 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) SARU SILVER ALLOYS (P) LTD Equity Equity DPL0037734 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0037734 RETIRED 170 1 170
1166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATTOO RAM Equity Equity DPL0037741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPR0609L SERVICE 50 1 50
1167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADEEL AHMAD KHAN Equity Equity DPL0037746 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037746 STUDENT 30 1 30
1168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADEEL AHMAD KHAN Equity Equity DPL0037747 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037747 STUDENT 30 1 30
1169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH JAISWAL Equity Equity DPL0037751 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037751 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK JAIN Equity Equity DPL0037762 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037762 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
1171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA CHILANA Equity Equity DPL0037773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037773 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAS  PAUL Equity Equity DPL0037774 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037774 BUSINESS 240 1 240
1173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USMANGANI SINORWALA Equity Equity DPL0037815 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037815 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V GOPINATTH NAIR Equity Equity DPL0037827 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037827 SERVICE 10 1 10
1175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN N SHAH Equity Equity DPL0037856 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037856 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KANTILAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0037874 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037874 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKITA JANAK DALAL Equity Equity DPL0037876 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037876 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA VILAS PATIL Equity Equity DPL0037887 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037887 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL ANANT SAWANT Equity Equity DPL0037914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPS5852N SERVICE 30 1 30
1180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAMALA SUBRAHMANYAM Equity Equity DPL0037926 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037926 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0037935 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037935 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA JOHN GONSALVES Equity Equity DPL0037942 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037942 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN PETER GONSALVES Equity Equity DPL0037943 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037943 SERVICE 10 1 10
1184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ DWIVEDI Equity Equity DPL0037960 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037960 SERVICE 30 1 30
1185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M V SRIKANTH Equity Equity DPL0037968 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037968 SERVICE 30 1 30
1186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K LAKSHMI NARSIMAIAH Equity Equity DPL0037974 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037974 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J V S A PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0037975 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037975 RETIRED 50 1 50
1188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G KAVITA Equity Equity DPL0037987 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037987 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMARAO PANNURU Equity Equity DPL0037992 India Not applicable Passport DPL0037992 RETIRED 30 1 30
1190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K ARUNA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0038005 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038005 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELLANKI ANNAPURNA Equity Equity DPL0038017 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038017 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITRA BILVAM Equity Equity DPL0038032 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038032 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHRAF Equity Equity DPL0038034 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038034 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JA BEENA Equity Equity DPL0038035 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038035 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA Equity Equity DPL0038039 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038039 BUSINESS 170 1 170
1196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THILOTHAMA U G Equity Equity DPL0038045 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038045 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P ARTI POORNIMA Equity Equity DPL0038066 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038066 SERVICE 30 1 30
1198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYAVANTI SUCHDEV Equity Equity DPL0038072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038072 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L NANDAGOPAL Equity Equity DPL0038073 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038073 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S UPPILLIAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0038095 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038095 SERVICE 30 1 30
1201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VENKATAGANESAN Equity Equity DPL0038101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038101 SERVICE 30 1 30
1202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SATHYAMURTHY Equity Equity DPL0038102 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038102 SERVICE 30 1 30
1203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH RAJ Equity Equity DPL0038105 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038105 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUMATHI Equity Equity DPL0038112 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038112 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B THIAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0038133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038133 SERVICE 10 1 10
1206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N GOVINDHAN Equity Equity DPL0038144 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038144 RETIRED 40 1 40
1207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G MALATHI Equity Equity DPL0038150 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038150 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A N VIJAYA Equity Equity DPL0038152 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038152 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAJAGOPALAN Equity Equity DPL0038160 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038160 SERVICE 10 1 10
1210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S AVUDAIAMMAL Equity Equity DPL0038161 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038161 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N UMAMAGESWARAN Equity Equity DPL0038175 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038175 SERVICE 10 1 10
1212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V LALITHA Equity Equity DPL0038176 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038176 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G DHAYALA MOORTHY Equity Equity DPL0038177 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038177 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S RAJAMANICKAM Equity Equity DPL0038183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038183 RETIRED 30 1 30
1215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P S KARTHIKEYAN Equity Equity DPL0038186 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038186 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P KANAKARAJ Equity Equity DPL0038188 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038188 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD CHAND BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0038206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038206 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B N GAYATTHRI DEVI Equity Equity DPL0038213 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038213 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL TIBRIWAL Equity Equity DPL0038220 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038220 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKASH DAS Equity Equity DPL0038223 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038223 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKUMAR DINKAR DIGHE Equity Equity DPL0038256 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038256 SERVICE 10 1 10
1222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVEDI VIJAY AMBALAL Equity Equity DPL0038259 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038259 SERVICE 20 1 20
1223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH LIMAYE Equity Equity DPL0038262 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038262 SERVICE 10 1 10
1224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALAL MOHAN PARDESHI Equity Equity DPL0038272 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038272 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONCHADA RAMA RAO Equity Equity DPL0038296 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038296 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR CHINNANNA Equity Equity DPL0038304 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038304 SERVICE 20 1 20
1227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S RATHNA PRABHU Equity Equity DPL0038312 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038312 STUDENT 40 1 40
1228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MUMRAMAIAH Equity Equity DPL0038317 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038317 SERVICE 10 1 10
1229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S GOUTHAMAN Equity Equity DPL0038327 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038327 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GITA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0038368 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038368 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SRIDHARAN Equity Equity DPL0038391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038391 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SELVI Equity Equity DPL0038392 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038392 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V VENNILA Equity Equity DPL0038393 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038393 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S PARTHASARATHY Equity Equity DPL0038396 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038396 SERVICE 10 1 10
1235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0038430 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038430 SERVICE 30 1 30
1236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHATRUGHAN SINGH CHAUDHARY Equity Equity DPL0038436 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038436 SERVICE 30 1 30
1237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0038437 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038437 RETIRED 60 1 60
1238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI DILIP SHAH Equity Equity DPL0038438 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038438 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80



1239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P K SHUKLA Equity Equity DPL0038439 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038439 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHANKER TRIPATHI Equity Equity DPL0038444 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038444 SERVICE 10 1 10
1241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0038450 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038450 SERVICE 10 1 10
1242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0038461 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038461 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU THAKUR Equity Equity DPL0038463 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038463 HOUSE-WIFE 170 1 170
1244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGVIJAY SINGH DHABRIYA Equity Equity DPL0038467 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038467 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHNA PATNI Equity Equity DPL0038470 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038470 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0038518 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038518 SERVICE 10 1 10
1247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA NAVNITHLAL PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0038529 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038529 SERVICE 10 1 10
1248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JAGDISHKUMAR PUNJILAL Equity Equity DPL0038537 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038537 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0038543 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038543 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G NADARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0038547 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038547 SERVICE 100 1 100
1251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPATH B Equity Equity DPL0038548 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038548 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D KALAIALAGAN Equity Equity DPL0038550 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038550 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R MEENAKSHI Equity Equity DPL0038555 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038555 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA SIVARAMAN Equity Equity DPL0038562 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038562 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DEVARAJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0038566 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038566 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN Equity Equity DPL0038579 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038579 STUDENT 80 1 80
1257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T UDAYKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0038581 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038581 SERVICE 30 1 30
1258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T U SRIMATHI Equity Equity DPL0038582 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038582 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI SEHGAL Equity Equity DPL0038588 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038588 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMARAO PANNURU Equity Equity DPL0038598 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038598 RETIRED 10 1 10
1261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN S JOGLEKAR Equity Equity DPL0038606 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038606 SERVICE 30 1 30
1262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SASIKALADEVI Equity Equity DPL0038622 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038622 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P VARADARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0038623 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038623 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA RAO PANNURU Equity Equity DPL0038640 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038640 SERVICE 10 1 10
1265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPMOHAN HUKMICHAND SOLANKI Equity Equity DPL0038658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS7209N SERVICE 20 1 20
1266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN RAMCHANDRA GUJAR Equity Equity DPL0038659 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038659 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR ROUTRAY Equity Equity DPL0038665 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038665 SERVICE 10 1 10
1268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G RAMADOSS Equity Equity DPL0038675 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038675 SERVICE 10 1 10
1269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA CHATTERJEE Equity Equity DPL0038679 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038679 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI VERMA Equity Equity DPL0038711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038711 STUDENT 10 1 10
1271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULI GOPAL Equity Equity DPL0038716 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038716 SERVICE 10 1 10
1272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINNAKOTA RAMA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0038721 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038721 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PONNURU BHAGYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0038724 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038724 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SURENDRABABU Equity Equity DPL0038725 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038725 SERVICE 10 1 10
1275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V SEETARAMA Equity Equity DPL0038731 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038731 RETIRED 10 1 10
1276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T PRAVVEENA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0038744 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038744 STUDENT 30 1 30
1277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M MARUTHA MUTHU Equity Equity DPL0038748 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038748 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIHORA JASWANTTLAL V Equity Equity DPL0038750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPS8834H SERVICE 50 1 50
1279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR B PANDYA Equity Equity DPL0038752 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038752 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A K RAVISANKAR Equity Equity DPL0038762 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038762 RETIRED 50 1 50
1281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINABBEN MANHARLAL MODI Equity Equity DPL0038766 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038766 STUDENT 30 1 30
1282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T RAGHUNATH REDDY Equity Equity DPL0038773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038773 RETIRED 30 1 30
1283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYAVANTI SUCHDEV Equity Equity DPL0038777 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038777 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARRA VASUMATHI Equity Equity DPL0038800 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038800 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUZHAT PERWEEN Equity Equity DPL0038817 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038817 HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
1286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SANCHETI Equity Equity DPL0038832 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038832 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA EOLCHHA Equity Equity DPL0038833 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038833 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N VAIRAVEL Equity Equity DPL0038834 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038834 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIPTI SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0038836 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038836 STUDENT 50 1 50
1290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SADA SIVA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0038845 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038845 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAJAN Equity Equity DPL0038852 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038852 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSEELA RAJAN Equity Equity DPL0038853 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038853 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BONI VARGHESE K OOMMEN Equity Equity DPL0038894 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038894 SERVICE 30 1 30
1294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AL KRISHNAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0038921 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038921 BUSINESS 40 1 40
1295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SHEKHAR KANNAUJIA Equity Equity DPL0038925 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038925 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SUBBURAMAN Equity Equity DPL0038936 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038936 SERVICE 10 1 10
1297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHWARBHAI M PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0038942 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038942 SERVICE 50 1 50
1298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P N UDAYYA SHANKAR Equity Equity DPL0038949 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038949 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR LAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0038954 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038954 STUDENT 10 1 10
1300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPEN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0038985 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038985 SERVICE 10 1 10
1301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0038986 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038986 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AWADHESHWAR SINGH Equity Equity DPL0038990 India Not applicable Passport DPL0038990 SERVICE 30 1 30
1303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN NANALAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0039005 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039005 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA DINESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0039006 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039006 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANALAL L SHAH Equity Equity DPL0039007 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039007 RETIRED 30 1 30
1306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEELAVATI N SHAH Equity Equity DPL0039008 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039008 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TKS NAVEENRAJAH Equity Equity DPL0039018 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039018 SERVICE 50 1 50
1308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD SHANKER TIWARI Equity Equity DPL0039019 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039019 SERVICE 10 1 10
1309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KUPPURAJ Equity Equity DPL0039031 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039031 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K GOVINDAN Equity Equity DPL0039035 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039035 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A S SAKTHIMURAGAN Equity Equity DPL0039046 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039046 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DAMODARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0039048 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039048 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARGHESE MATHEW Equity Equity DPL0039049 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039049 SERVICE 30 1 30
1314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONDAMA REDDY SATYANARAYAN REDDY Equity Equity DPL0039055 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039055 SERVICE 10 1 10
1315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RENGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0039056 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039056 SERVICE 10 1 10
1316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P GANESAN Equity Equity DPL0039059 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039059 SERVICE 30 1 30
1317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUDHAKAR Equity Equity DPL0039070 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039070 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MUL SWAMY Equity Equity DPL0039075 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039075 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM CHAND BOTRA Equity Equity DPL0039086 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039086 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VUNGARALA HEMACHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0039097 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039097 SERVICE 10 1 10
1321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVULURI V V PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0039101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039101 STUDENT 10 1 10
1322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAGAN LAL Equity Equity DPL0039102 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039102 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0039116 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039116 BUSINESS 60 1 60
1324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0039131 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039131 SERVICE 30 1 30
1325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KISHORE Equity Equity DPL0039150 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039150 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMMI Equity Equity DPL0039156 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039156 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAISAL AYUB Equity Equity DPL0039170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039170 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity DPL0039172 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039172 STUDENT 80 1 80
1329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINNI Equity Equity DPL0039187 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039187 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KEDIA Equity Equity DPL0039222 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039222 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KEDIA Equity Equity DPL0039224 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039224 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0039227 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039227 SERVICE 260 1 260
1333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA PRASAD JAIN Equity Equity DPL0039229 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039229 SERVICE 50 1 50
1334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity DPL0039231 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039231 STUDENT 10 1 10
1335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN GOPAL YADAV Equity Equity DPL0039232 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039232 RETIRED 10 1 10
1336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA YADAV Equity Equity DPL0039233 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039233 STUDENT 10 1 10
1337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL CHAUDHARY Equity Equity DPL0039250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPC4114F BUSINESS 10 1 10
1338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH K HARLALKA Equity Equity DPL0039251 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039251 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHIDA R BHAGAT Equity Equity DPL0039264 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039264 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0039276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039276 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH MALIK Equity Equity DPL0039286 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039286 SERVICE 50 1 50
1342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MANJULABEN BABUBHAI Equity Equity DPL0039295 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039295 SERVICE 10 1 10
1343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTIBEN P WAGHELA Equity Equity DPL0039332 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039332 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIBHAI K DESAI Equity Equity DPL0039335 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039335 SERVICE 10 1 10
1345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ SACHDEV Equity Equity DPL0039345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039345 SERVICE 70 1 70
1346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILLIP GANPAT REDIJ Equity Equity DPL0039347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPR8503R BUSINESS 170 1 170
1347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0039348 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039348 SERVICE 30 1 30
1348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN NIGAM Equity Equity DPL0039367 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039367 RETIRED 70 1 70
1349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V ARJUNAN Equity Equity DPL0039373 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039373 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0039374 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039374 RETIRED 30 1 30
1351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0039381 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039381 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K CHANDRA BABU Equity Equity DPL0039400 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039400 RETIRED 10 1 10
1353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH CHANDUBBHAI MOTKA Equity Equity DPL0039404 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039404 STUDENT 10 1 10
1354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M MOHAN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0039418 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039418 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELLAM PADMAJA Equity Equity DPL0039422 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039422 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE JOSEPH Equity Equity DPL0039430 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039430 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B ARUTCHEVVELL Equity Equity DPL0039447 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039447 SERVICE 20 1 20
1358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KUPPIAH Equity Equity DPL0039455 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039455 RETIRED 50 1 50
1359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K VISWANAATHAN Equity Equity DPL0039480 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039480 SERVICE 10 1 10
1360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C H  RUKHIYA Equity Equity DPL0039487 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039487 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASI KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0039492 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039492 STUDENT 50 1 50
1362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIAMMA SAJI Equity Equity DPL0039499 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039499 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITH THARAKAN Equity Equity DPL0039501 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039501 RETIRED 10 1 10
1364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J MILRALIDHARANPILLAI Equity Equity DPL0039502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039502 SERVICE 30 1 30
1365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J PRATHEMA Equity Equity DPL0039504 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039504 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAMADOSS Equity Equity DPL0039505 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039505 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0039507 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039507 SERVICE 10 1 10
1368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAJAGOPALAN Equity Equity DPL0039528 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039528 SERVICE 10 1 10
1369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A VALUAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0039544 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039544 STUDENT 10 1 10
1370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASTI VENKATA SATYAVATHY Equity Equity DPL0039557 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039557 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASTI RAJESH Equity Equity DPL0039558 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039558 STUDENT 20 1 20
1372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SURIANARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0039578 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039578 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KOKILA Equity Equity DPL0039579 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039579 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KR. PODDAR Equity Equity DPL0039581 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039581 BUSINESS 370 1 370
1375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S A CRASHO Equity Equity DPL0039614 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039614 RETIRED 30 1 30
1376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHEKURI VIJAYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0039621 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039621 RETIRED 140 1 140
1377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K  GOVINDAN Equity Equity DPL0039627 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039627 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI RAJASEKHAR Equity Equity DPL0039662 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039662 RETIRED 10 1 10
1379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIHARANATH SAI PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0039663 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039663 RETIRED 10 1 10
1380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALLABHANENI SATYANARAYANA MURTY Equity Equity DPL0039669 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039669 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K PONNUSAMY Equity Equity DPL0039685 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039685 RETIRED 10 1 10
1382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI SAIMPU Equity Equity DPL0039690 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039690 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K SRIVSTAVA Equity Equity DPL0039711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039711 SERVICE 20 1 20
1384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0039749 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039749 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BURLE SATYA NARAYANA PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0039755 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039755 SERVICE 10 1 10
1386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAPRAKASH K Equity Equity DPL0039765 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039765 SERVICE 10 1 10
1387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S THIRUNAVUKARASU Equity Equity DPL0039766 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039766 SERVICE 10 1 10
1388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S BALACHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0039786 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039786 SERVICE 70 1 70
1389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L LATHA Equity Equity DPL0039789 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039789 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZNI BEGLUM Equity Equity DPL0039791 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039791 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND DWIVEDI Equity Equity DPL0039799 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039799 SERVICE 50 1 50
1392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKEHS GOSWAMI Equity Equity DPL0039800 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039800 SERVICE 50 1 50
1393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI Equity Equity DPL0039801 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039801 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD JAKHOTIYA Equity Equity DPL0039804 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039804 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K MARUTHI PRASADH Equity Equity DPL0039805 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039805 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SAILAJA Equity Equity DPL0039806 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039806 RETIRED 10 1 10
1397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S RETHI KALA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0039861 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039861 SERVICE 100 1 100
1398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G MURALI KRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0039890 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039890 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G MURALIKRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0039906 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039906 SERVICE 10 1 10
1400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SASIKALA Equity Equity DPL0039911 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039911 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H RAMKARISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0039933 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039933 SERVICE 20 1 20
1402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T GANESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0039936 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039936 SERVICE 10 1 10
1403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA TANUKU Equity Equity DPL0039937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT8283G RETIRED 10 1 10
1404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V JEEVANNTHAM Equity Equity DPL0039963 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039963 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA K C Equity Equity DPL0039985 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039985 SERVICE 30 1 30
1406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S G SIDDAIH Equity Equity DPL0039987 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039987 SERVICE 30 1 30
1407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT NAGINDAS SHAH Equity Equity DPL0039998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0039998 SERVICE 10 1 10
1408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN VERNEKAR Equity Equity DPL0040009 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040009 RETIRED 10 1 10
1409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA H BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity DPL0040015 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040015 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN Y MAJMUDAR Equity Equity DPL0040030 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040030 STUDENT 30 1 30
1411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH R BBAROT Equity Equity DPL0040044 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040044 SERVICE 10 1 10
1412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA M JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0040045 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040045 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S RAMAN Equity Equity DPL0040054 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040054 SERVICE 50 1 50
1414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELIZABETH JOSEPH Equity Equity DPL0040059 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040059 SERVICE 20 1 20
1415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P HARIBABU Equity Equity DPL0040060 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040060 RETIRED 10 1 10



1416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R NAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0040072 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040072 SERVICE 10 1 10
1417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARALA SRINATH Equity Equity DPL0040082 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040082 SERVICE 20 1 20
1418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M R BASKARAN Equity Equity DPL0040083 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040083 STUDENT 30 1 30
1419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SRIVATHSAN Equity Equity DPL0040127 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040127 SERVICE 10 1 10
1420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K JAYABAL Equity Equity DPL0040185 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040185 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0040201 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040201 RETIRED 10 1 10
1422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SOUNDARAM Equity Equity DPL0040203 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040203 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SATHIAMURTHI Equity Equity DPL0040208 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040208 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K N THIYAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0040219 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040219 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARANBHAI H PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0040250 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040250 SERVICE 50 1 50
1426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M PARATHA SARATHI Equity Equity DPL0040270 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040270 RETIRED 10 1 10
1427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM MITTAL Equity Equity DPL0040276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040276 SERVICE 10 1 10
1428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOKAN RAO BHASKARUNI Equity Equity DPL0040291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPB3923F STUDENT 10 1 10
1429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B K GANGARAJ Equity Equity DPL0040293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG8990M SERVICE 10 1 10
1430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA JYOTHI BELLAMKONDA Equity Equity DPL0040304 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040304 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTA BAPI REDDY Equity Equity DPL0040307 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040307 SERVICE 20 1 20
1432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN RAO BHASKARONI Equity Equity DPL0040318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPB3923F STUDENT 10 1 10
1433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN RAO BHASKARANI Equity Equity DPL0040323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPB3923F STUDENT 10 1 10
1434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI KANT GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0040324 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040324 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNA NAIR Equity Equity DPL0040352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPN6660M SERVICE 10 1 10
1436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNA NAIR Equity Equity DPL0040353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPN5660M SERVICE 10 1 10
1437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity DPL0040366 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040366 SERVICE 30 1 30
1438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN DEVI JALAN Equity Equity DPL0040407 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040407 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0040415 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040415 SERVICE 80 1 80
1440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KISHORE Equity Equity DPL0040427 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040427 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD R MER Equity Equity DPL0040455 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040455 SERVICE 20 1 20
1442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA NARESH MANSUKHANI Equity Equity DPL0040469 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040469 SERVICE 10 1 10
1443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GGOVIND KHANCCHAND MIRCHANDANI Equity Equity DPL0040470 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040470 SERVICE 10 1 10
1444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAPURNA S BAGEWADI Equity Equity DPL0040481 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040481 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOBHAG MAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0040493 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040493 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI DEVI JAIN Equity Equity DPL0040494 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040494 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH VEANKATESWARA RAJU Equity Equity DPL0040504 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040504 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT PRAMEELA RANI JASTI Equity Equity DPL0040522 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040522 SERVICE 30 1 30
1449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G GOVARDHANI Equity Equity DPL0040529 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040529 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K SOMASUNDARAM Equity Equity DPL0040540 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040540 RETIRED 10 1 10
1451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS THAHIRA Equity Equity DPL0040542 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040542 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C PHILOMEN RAJ Equity Equity DPL0040543 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040543 RETIRED 10 1 10
1453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G PRAMILA Equity Equity DPL0040545 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040545 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SHANKAR Equity Equity DPL0040547 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040547 SERVICE 10 1 10
1455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP BAHETI Equity Equity DPL0040553 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040553 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALLAM SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity DPL0040555 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040555 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M INDRA Equity Equity DPL0040556 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040556 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0040567 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040567 SERVICE 20 1 20
1459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR RENUKA Equity Equity DPL0040574 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040574 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SIVARAMAMOORTHY Equity Equity DPL0040581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUSPS1035M SERVICE 10 1 10
1461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A KANNAN Equity Equity DPL0040592 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040592 STUDENT 10 1 10
1462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity DPL0040596 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040596 SERVICE 30 1 30
1463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A M VENKATESAN Equity Equity DPL0040614 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040614 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARI CHARAN MISHRA Equity Equity DPL0040620 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040620 RETIRED 30 1 30
1465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MURIMUTHU Equity Equity DPL0040622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPM0283G BUSINESS 10 1 10
1466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHANA UDAYKUMAR PAMMANNAVAR Equity Equity DPL0040628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPP4842P HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SAKUNTHALA Equity Equity DPL0040663 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040663 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J SHANMUGA NATHAN Equity Equity DPL0040692 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040692 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0040693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPL6023G HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NR JAGATSINH R ZALA Equity Equity DPL0040720 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040720 SERVICE 50 1 50
1471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEETENDRA KUMAR BAFNA Equity Equity DPL0040724 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040724 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G PARTHIBAN Equity Equity DPL0040729 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040729 SERVICE 10 1 10
1473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONESH DEVJANI Equity Equity DPL0040736 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040736 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN THAKER Equity Equity DPL0040738 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040738 SERVICE 30 1 30
1475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAM HUSAIN AHMED Equity Equity DPL0040740 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040740 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G JAYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0040778 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040778 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0040794 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040794 SERVICE 10 1 10
1478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALAKSHMI KOTA Equity Equity DPL0040802 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040802 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S RAJASEKHAR Equity Equity DPL0040803 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040803 SERVICE 10 1 10
1480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0040805 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040805 SERVICE 160 1 160
1481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRAN RANI Equity Equity DPL0040808 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040808 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUMKANT SOBHAGAL DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0040812 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040812 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SAIPATATHI SEKAR Equity Equity DPL0040827 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040827 SERVICE 10 1 10
1484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHA RAGHUNATHAN Equity Equity DPL0040849 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040849 SERVICE 10 1 10
1485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADDEPALLI SRINIVAS Equity Equity DPL0040856 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040856 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J VASIKARAN Equity Equity DPL0040866 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040866 RETIRED 10 1 10
1487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RM MANGAYARAKARASI Equity Equity DPL0040875 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040875 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUNDARI Equity Equity DPL0040888 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040888 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T KULANTHAIVELU Equity Equity DPL0040896 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040896 SERVICE 30 1 30
1490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAHMANAND AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0040905 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040905 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V A PADMANABHAN Equity Equity DPL0040907 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040907 SERVICE 10 1 10
1492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA JOGLEKAR Equity Equity DPL0040914 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040914 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T ESUDHAKARAN Equity Equity DPL0040927 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040927 SERVICE 10 1 10
1494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTIKE MADHUSUDANA RAO Equity Equity DPL0040934 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040934 SERVICE 10 1 10
1495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREH PRAJAPATI Equity Equity DPL0040937 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040937 SERVICE 10 1 10
1496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A BADHRUDHEEN Equity Equity DPL0040938 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040938 SERVICE 10 1 10
1497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUMUTHI Equity Equity DPL0040945 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040945 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOTA KANAKARAMULU Equity Equity DPL0040958 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040958 SERVICE 20 1 20
1499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P B V SURESH BABU Equity Equity DPL0040971 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040971 SERVICE 10 1 10
1500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA NAGINDAS DELAWALA Equity Equity DPL0040974 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040974 STUDENT 20 1 20
1501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S RATHINA Equity Equity DPL0040998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0040998 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P MURUGAN Equity Equity DPL0041002 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041002 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP JAIN Equity Equity DPL0041043 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041043 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B T NAGABHUSHANA RAO Equity Equity DPL0041044 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041044 AGRICULTURE 30 1 30
1505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0041046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BASPS7046F SERVICE 10 1 10
1506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MLOGANATTHAN Equity Equity DPL0041058 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041058 SERVICE 20 1 20
1507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M JEYACHANDDRAN Equity Equity DPL0041059 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041059 SERVICE 10 1 10
1508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P HAREENDRAN Equity Equity DPL0041061 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041061 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M H MOHAN Equity Equity DPL0041064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041064 SERVICE 10 1 10
1510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SARAVAWAN Equity Equity DPL0041069 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041069 SERVICE 10 1 10
1511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RADHA KRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0041080 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041080 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P BUVANESUVARI Equity Equity DPL0041081 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041081 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA RATHNAMCHERAKULA Equity Equity DPL0041126 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041126 SERVICE 10 1 10
1514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDA NAIK Equity Equity DPL0041133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041133 SERVICE 10 1 10
1515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHWARBHAI H PATEL Equity Equity DPL0041137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPP0805E SERVICE 70 1 70
1516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELA BEN I PATEL Equity Equity DPL0041138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPP3457P HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R CHANDRA SEKARAN Equity Equity DPL0041140 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041140 RETIRED 10 1 10
1518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYYASHREE GANESH Equity Equity DPL0041161 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041161 SERVICE 10 1 10
1519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D ARVIL RIGHT Equity Equity DPL0041182 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041182 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA BAHUBALI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0041206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041206 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGA PALLI RAMACHANDRA RAO Equity Equity DPL0041231 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041231 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA RAO SANGAPALLI Equity Equity DPL0041232 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041232 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D C V CHALAAPATHI Equity Equity DPL0041241 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041241 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A RAJENDRAN Equity Equity DPL0041246 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041246 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VENKATA SUBBA RAO Equity Equity DPL0041249 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041249 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0041292 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041292 SERVICE 10 1 10
1527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P C NATRAJANAN Equity Equity DPL0041308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041308 BUSINESS 170 1 170
1528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHGGLA S SONI Equity Equity DPL0041332 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041332 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SANKAR Equity Equity DPL0041339 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041339 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SURIANARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0041349 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041349 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SANKARASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0041362 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041362 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN SARAN Equity Equity DPL0041375 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041375 SERVICE 50 1 50
1533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K BALA MURALI Equity Equity DPL0041395 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041395 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MOHAMED KAMIL Equity Equity DPL0041438 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041438 STUDENT 10 1 10
1535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R M THIRUNAVAKKARASU Equity Equity DPL0041446 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041446 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SELYARAJ Equity Equity DPL0041450 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041450 SERVICE 10 1 10
1537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0041452 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041452 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V LEELA Equity Equity DPL0041454 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041454 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C A THIRUMALI SAMY Equity Equity DPL0041456 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041456 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEGA RAMESH Equity Equity DPL0041466 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041466 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P KANNAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0041467 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041467 SERVICE 10 1 10
1542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH NARAYAN GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0041469 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041469 SERVICE 50 1 50
1543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R MOHAN Equity Equity DPL0041475 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041475 SERVICE 30 1 30
1544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEEV KAPOOR Equity Equity DPL0041482 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041482 SERVICE 10 1 10
1545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM GOPAL KAPOOR Equity Equity DPL0041483 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041483 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEDEVI PASUPULETY Equity Equity DPL0041485 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041485 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P KRISHNAVENI Equity Equity DPL0041488 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041488 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANTU RAM PRAHLADKA Equity Equity DPL0041490 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041490 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VALLIAMMAI Equity Equity DPL0041507 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041507 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S GEETHA Equity Equity DPL0041510 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041510 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V ARUNACHALAM Equity Equity DPL0041540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPA0390E SERVICE 80 1 80
1552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI D MODI Equity Equity DPL0041545 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041545 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M CHANDRA Equity Equity DPL0041546 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041546 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANIBEN CHAGANBHAI BHARWAD Equity Equity DPL0041551 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041551 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGABHAI DEVABHAI BHARAWAD Equity Equity DPL0041553 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041553 SERVICE 10 1 10
1556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURLI K MULCHANDAM Equity Equity DPL0041554 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041554 STUDENT 10 1 10
1557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH BHAMBHANI Equity Equity DPL0041555 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041555 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V UMA Equity Equity DPL0041570 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041570 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S V RAMESH Equity Equity DPL0041571 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041571 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R MARUDASALAM Equity Equity DPL0041575 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041575 SERVICE 10 1 10
1561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVESH VERMA Equity Equity DPL0041596 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041596 SERVICE 10 1 10
1562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SREENIVASA Equity Equity DPL0041604 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041604 AGRICULTURE 30 1 30
1563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SIVPRAKASAM Equity Equity DPL0041615 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041615 SERVICE 10 1 10
1564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE SELVAKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0041631 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041631 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSAN SHANTHI GEORGE Equity Equity DPL0041640 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041640 PROFESSIONAL 80 1 80
1566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA REDDY JNARDHANA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0041646 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041646 SERVICE 20 1 20
1567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V P ARUMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0041652 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041652 SERVICE 10 1 10
1568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N BASAVA RAJU Equity Equity DPL0041654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041654 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SHAHUL HAMEED Equity Equity DPL0041657 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041657 SERVICE 10 1 10
1570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI M PATEL Equity Equity DPL0041663 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041663 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPA CHATTERJI Equity Equity DPL0041685 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041685 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATRU RAMA RAO Equity Equity DPL0041694 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041694 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
1573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S A BHAGAWAN Equity Equity DPL0041698 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041698 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SHANMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0041712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPS3940E BUSINESS 10 1 10
1575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NVIN KUMAR DEOGGHARIA Equity Equity DPL0041720 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041720 STUDENT 10 1 10
1576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0041737 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041737 BUSINESS 120 1 120
1577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V K JEYACHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0041742 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041742 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH MALIK Equity Equity DPL0041749 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041749 SERVICE 30 1 30
1579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DEEPAK Equity Equity DPL0041757 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041757 SERVICE 10 1 10
1580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M M MEYYAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0041761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041761 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED AZGAR Equity Equity DPL0041762 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041762 SERVICE 70 1 70
1582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0041771 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041771 SERVICE 50 1 50
1583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DEVASENA Equity Equity DPL0041781 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041781 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KOTHARI Equity Equity DPL0041795 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041795 BUSINESS 350 1 350
1585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA DALPAT SOLANKI Equity Equity DPL0041830 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041830 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V VIDYA SWAROOP Equity Equity DPL0041833 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041833 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELLANKI CHITANYA Equity Equity DPL0041834 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041834 STUDENT 30 1 30
1588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI NANDLAL GOHEL Equity Equity DPL0041840 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041840 RETIRED 30 1 30
1589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D RAGUNATHAN Equity Equity DPL0041855 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041855 SERVICE 10 1 10
1590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SELVARAJ Equity Equity DPL0041862 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041862 SERVICE 10 1 10
1591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMMAD HAEEZUDDIN Equity Equity DPL0041867 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041867 RETIRED 50 1 50
1592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALARI APPARAO Equity Equity DPL0041874 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041874 SERVICE 10 1 10



1593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADIGE PULLAIAH Equity Equity DPL0041887 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041887 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMES CUTINHA Equity Equity DPL0041897 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041897 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
1595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G KALYANA SIVA RAMA KRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0041900 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041900 SERVICE 10 1 10
1596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELLANKI SHAITANGA Equity Equity DPL0041902 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041902 STUDENT 10 1 10
1597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K GURUMURTHY Equity Equity DPL0041923 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041923 SERVICE 10 1 10
1598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N C PADMAJA Equity Equity DPL0041947 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041947 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SESHA RATNAM DADI Equity Equity DPL0041955 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041955 SERVICE 10 1 10
1600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S JAAI KEERTHI Equity Equity DPL0041961 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041961 BUSINESS 140 1 140
1601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGJIBHAI S DESAI Equity Equity DPL0041995 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041995 SERVICE 20 1 20
1602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYDUTT B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0042005 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042005 STUDENT 10 1 10
1603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P NARENDRAN Equity Equity DPL0042026 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042026 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RAMALINGAM Equity Equity DPL0042044 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042044 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R KRISHNASWAMY Equity Equity DPL0042050 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042050 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEH TIWARI Equity Equity DPL0042054 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042054 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHILUKURI MOHANA RAO Equity Equity DPL0042108 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042108 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALARI DANIEL BHUSHAN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0042116 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042116 BUSINESS 120 1 120
1609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T DANIEL BHUSHAN KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0042117 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042117 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPADIA VIJAYA KUMAR BALMUKUND Equity Equity DPL0042124 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042124 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIRGAL SATISH DAGDURAM Equity Equity DPL0042125 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042125 SERVICE 10 1 10
1612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH SINGHAL Equity Equity DPL0042133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042133 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D SUNDER SINGH Equity Equity DPL0042149 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042149 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SULOCHANA Equity Equity DPL0042152 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042152 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GALI RAMANA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0042153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042153 SERVICE 30 1 30
1616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKUMAR KARUMURI Equity Equity DPL0042159 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042159 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V N Y SOMAYAJULU Equity Equity DPL0042170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042170 SERVICE 30 1 30
1618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R BAGYAM Equity Equity DPL0042174 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042174 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R BALAJI Equity Equity DPL0042187 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042187 SERVICE 10 1 10
1620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NPALANIAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0042193 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042193 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MUTHUSWAMY Equity Equity DPL0042194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042194 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP TANNA Equity Equity DPL0042196 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042196 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA TANNA Equity Equity DPL0042197 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042197 PROFESSIONAL 120 1 120
1624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S RAGHAVAN Equity Equity DPL0042201 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042201 RETIRED 10 1 10
1625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISARG R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0042203 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042203 SERVICE 10 1 10
1626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SHANTHI Equity Equity DPL0042217 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042217 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M K BALASUBBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0042218 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042218 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA VIJAYABHAI SONI Equity Equity DPL0042230 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042230 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANA GIDWANI Equity Equity DPL0042253 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042253 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U HARISH Equity Equity DPL0042254 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042254 SERVICE 10 1 10
1631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R LUCAS Equity Equity DPL0042255 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042255 SERVICE 10 1 10
1632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMPAL O GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0042271 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042271 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MANIMARAN Equity Equity DPL0042274 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042274 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0042276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042276 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MANIVASAGAN Equity Equity DPL0042279 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042279 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P R JEYASANKAR Equity Equity DPL0042280 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042280 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity DPL0042282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042282 STUDENT 10 1 10
1638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MAHENDRANATH Equity Equity DPL0042288 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042288 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL MUSA KHATRI Equity Equity DPL0042289 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042289 SERVICE 30 1 30
1640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RR NAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0042290 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042290 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVSHIBHAI KANERIA Equity Equity DPL0042297 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042297 SERVICE 10 1 10
1642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0042312 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042312 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEIRUS L COLACO Equity Equity DPL0042329 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042329 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARI JAYAPRAKASH SANU Equity Equity DPL0042330 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042330 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0042347 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042347 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SANTHANAM Equity Equity DPL0042384 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042384 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESU SUBBARATNAM Equity Equity DPL0042386 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042386 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V PRAKASH Equity Equity DPL0042390 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042390 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A LAKSHMIPATHY RAO Equity Equity DPL0042393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPR0904R BUSINESS 10 1 10
1650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V PRAKASH Equity Equity DPL0042394 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042394 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P S SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0042398 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042398 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAN SINGH DEVATWAL Equity Equity DPL0042401 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042401 SERVICE 10 1 10
1653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P VENKATESWARLU Equity Equity DPL0042405 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042405 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U LAXMINARAYANA Equity Equity DPL0042419 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042419 RETIRED 10 1 10
1655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA J RANPURA Equity Equity DPL0042433 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042433 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P S SRIDHAR Equity Equity DPL0042434 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042434 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P SOMALINGAIAH Equity Equity DPL0042491 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042491 SERVICE 10 1 10
1658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R CHELLAPPA Equity Equity DPL0042497 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042497 SERVICE 40 1 40
1659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A BE COM HAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0042502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042502 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SUBBA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0042504 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042504 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SUBBAREDDY Equity Equity DPL0042506 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042506 AGRICULTURE 40 1 40
1662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VISALKAKSHI Equity Equity DPL0042509 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042509 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S VYJAYANTHIL MALA Equity Equity DPL0042528 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042528 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN K SHAH Equity Equity DPL0042535 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042535 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R JAGADEESAN Equity Equity DPL0042544 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042544 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ORINDE SINGH Equity Equity DPL0042545 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042545 SERVICE 30 1 30
1667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA PAL SINGH Equity Equity DPL0042546 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042546 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATTI JAIN Equity Equity DPL0042553 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042553 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity DPL0042561 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042561 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0042572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPT0653C BUSINESS 30 1 30
1671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U VENKATESWARLU Equity Equity DPL0042583 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042583 SERVICE 10 1 10
1672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SUDERSHAN REDDY Equity Equity DPL0042588 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042588 SERVICE 30 1 30
1673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI AGGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0042619 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042619 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHAN AGARWAL A Equity Equity DPL0042628 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042628 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable E VENKATESWAREN Equity Equity DPL0042643 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042643 SERVICE 30 1 30
1676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEDHARAN KRISHNA KURUP Equity Equity DPL0042646 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042646 SERVICE 10 1 10
1677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0042653 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042653 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P ADWAIT KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0042655 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042655 SERVICE 30 1 30
1679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAMALINI S Equity Equity DPL0042676 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042676 SERVICE 10 1 10
1680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SANKAAR Equity Equity DPL0042681 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042681 SERVICE 100 1 100
1681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RATNA Equity Equity DPL0042692 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042692 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0042698 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042698 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KANTTILAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0042711 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042711 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN HARGOVAN Equity Equity DPL0042723 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042723 SERVICE 30 1 30
1685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T KANAGASABAI Equity Equity DPL0042733 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042733 BUSINESS 40 1 40
1686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAJASHEKHAR SHETTY Equity Equity DPL0042745 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042745 SERVICE 10 1 10
1687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A K GOVIND Equity Equity DPL0042761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042761 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP DATTARAM MANCHEKAR Equity Equity DPL0042770 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042770 SERVICE 10 1 10
1689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN MOHAN GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0042771 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042771 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAJASEKARAN Equity Equity DPL0042776 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042776 SERVICE 10 1 10
1691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S K FAKRUDEEN Equity Equity DPL0042788 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042788 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA SINGH Equity Equity DPL0042793 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042793 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MUTHISAMY Equity Equity DPL0042801 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042801 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURI SANKER KHAITAN Equity Equity DPL0042831 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042831 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAAYESHKUMAR KHANDWALA Equity Equity DPL0042833 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042833 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V J SRIDHAR Equity Equity DPL0042836 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042836 SERVICE 10 1 10
1697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER SINGH SETHI Equity Equity DPL0042858 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042858 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T A SUDARSHAN Equity Equity DPL0042868 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042868 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA A Equity Equity DPL0042869 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042869 SERVICE 10 1 10
1700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A N KUMARAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0042874 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042874 SERVICE 10 1 10
1701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPAJI VARAHA MADHAVAN VARMA Equity Equity DPL0042880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042880 SERVICE 50 1 50
1702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAVI T V Equity Equity DPL0042896 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042896 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIS ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0042915 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042915 RETIRED 10 1 10
1704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N KOTHANDAPANI Equity Equity DPL0042926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK5899F SERVICE 30 1 30
1705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T KANTHILAL HIRAN Equity Equity DPL0042938 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042938 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BALABHADRUNI Equity Equity DPL0042939 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042939 SERVICE 10 1 10
1707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA KUMARI BALABHADRUNI Equity Equity DPL0042940 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042940 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK J SHAH Equity Equity DPL0042941 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042941 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJYA LAKSHMI A Equity Equity DPL0042946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042946 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VIRABHADRRA RAO Equity Equity DPL0042954 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042954 PROFESSIONAL 70 1 70
1711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K M MUTHU LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0042961 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042961 HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
1712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0042967 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042967 STUDENT 50 1 50
1713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWER CHANDHOOR Equity Equity DPL0042974 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042974 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K MARUTHANAYAGAM Equity Equity DPL0042975 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042975 PROFESSIONAL 20 1 20
1715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD CHAND BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0042977 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042977 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTI BAFNA Equity Equity DPL0042985 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042985 BUSINESS 530 1 530
1717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAASHI R JESWANI Equity Equity DPL0042988 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042988 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S S MALLIKAJUNA RAO Equity Equity DPL0042990 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042990 SERVICE 30 1 30
1719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y SUBBA RAO Equity Equity DPL0042991 India Not applicable Passport DPL0042991 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL THAR Equity Equity DPL0043000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPT8683J SERVICE 10 1 10
1721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V K JEYACHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0043017 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043017 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHRADHA KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity DPL0043047 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043047 AGRICULTURE 100 1 100
1723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K KRISHNA REDDY Equity Equity DPL0043052 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043052 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH DINGERJA Equity Equity DPL0043061 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043061 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J VATSALA Equity Equity DPL0043071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043071 SERVICE 20 1 20
1726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH MAHABOOB BASHA Equity Equity DPL0043075 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043075 SERVICE 10 1 10
1727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SRIDHARAN Equity Equity DPL0043099 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043099 AGRICULTURE 20 1 20
1728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R CHOODAMANI Equity Equity DPL0043107 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043107 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G GIRISH Equity Equity DPL0043128 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043128 SERVICE 10 1 10
1730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASAN VIRUMAL KHUA Equity Equity DPL0043132 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043132 RETIRED 70 1 70
1731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SADASIVA RAO Equity Equity DPL0043133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043133 SERVICE 20 1 20
1732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANI SANGHVI Equity Equity DPL0043136 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043136 STUDENT 10 1 10
1733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA DEVI Equity Equity DPL0043139 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043139 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA SINGH Equity Equity DPL0043140 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043140 SERVICE 70 1 70
1735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUL BHUSHAN RAI Equity Equity DPL0043141 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043141 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GG K VASUDEVAN Equity Equity DPL0043151 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043151 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PETER PERCY MENDONCA Equity Equity DPL0043153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043153 SERVICE 160 1 160
1738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043160 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043160 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KU ARCHANA NAIDU Equity Equity DPL0043167 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043167 STUDENT 80 1 80
1740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDALA SAMBAIAH Equity Equity DPL0043170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043170 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L SREE LATHA Equity Equity DPL0043172 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043172 AGRICULTURE 30 1 30
1742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADASHIV GOVIND PUJARI Equity Equity DPL0043173 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043173 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTHI SADASHIV PUJARI Equity Equity DPL0043174 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043174 SERVICE 10 1 10
1744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PL RAMANATHAN Equity Equity DPL0043184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043184 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C G UDDAYA RAVI Equity Equity DPL0043212 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043212 SERVICE 10 1 10
1746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D JEEVANANDAM Equity Equity DPL0043217 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043217 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR TRIBHOVAN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043219 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043219 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GAUR Equity Equity DPL0043239 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043239 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KM KALPANA GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0043240 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043240 STUDENT 50 1 50
1750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity DPL0043281 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043281 SERVICE 10 1 10
1751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VADDADI KRISHNAMOHAN Equity Equity DPL0043282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043282 SERVICE 50 1 50
1752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K VARALAKSHMI H BABU Equity Equity DPL0043287 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043287 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0043289 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043289 STUDENT 10 1 10
1754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0043290 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043290 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEEFALI SINHA Equity Equity DPL0043309 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043309 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043319 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043319 BUSINESS 60 1 60
1757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJIT SINGH BANGA Equity Equity DPL0043335 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043335 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMREET KAUR Equity Equity DPL0043336 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043336 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR K S SAMPATHKUMARAN Equity Equity DPL0043356 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043356 SERVICE 50 1 50
1760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASILA S SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043371 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043371 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANNA NARENDRA Equity Equity DPL0043372 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043372 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA Equity Equity DPL0043376 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043376 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELIABETH GEORGE Equity Equity DPL0043382 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043382 SERVICE 30 1 30
1764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINAL AMRITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043393 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043393 STUDENT 30 1 30
1765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH AAMRITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043394 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043394 AGRICULTURE 30 1 30
1766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP FARASRAM JADIA Equity Equity DPL0043404 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043404 SERVICE 10 1 10
1767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R C AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0043426 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043426 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN RAM YADV Equity Equity DPL0043431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPY9405G SERVICE 10 1 10
1769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAMAN BHAI PRAHLADBHAI Equity Equity DPL0043445 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043445 SERVICE 10 1 10



1770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEYUSH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0043453 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043453 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG RASTOGI Equity Equity DPL0043455 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043455 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SRIDHAR Equity Equity DPL0043456 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043456 RETIRED 30 1 30
1773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV ARAJ AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0043463 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043463 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A BALU Equity Equity DPL0043464 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043464 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAROON K BHATTI Equity Equity DPL0043509 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043509 STUDENT 10 1 10
1776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P SHANMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0043510 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043510 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S C SHANMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0043515 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043515 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHROO K KASAD Equity Equity DPL0043517 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043517 RETIRED 10 1 10
1779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIBEN AMRUTLAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043528 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043528 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SONALI SANDIPBHAI Equity Equity DPL0043544 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043544 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0043546 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043546 SERVICE 10 1 10
1782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMILABEN RAVAL Equity Equity DPL0043564 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043564 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0043574 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043574 SERVICE 10 1 10
1784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA DOLATRAI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043576 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043576 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K GANESH BABU Equity Equity DPL0043582 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043582 SERVICE 20 1 20
1786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED RAIQ TABAMI Equity Equity DPL0043598 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043598 RETIRED 30 1 30
1787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH CHANDRA LUNKER Equity Equity DPL0043623 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043623 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITLAL AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043624 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043624 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N S LATHA Equity Equity DPL0043631 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043631 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C V VISHALAKSHI Equity Equity DPL0043651 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043651 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT VINAYAK PENDSE Equity Equity DPL0043675 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043675 SERVICE 50 1 50
1792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMILA G MODI Equity Equity DPL0043683 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043683 SERVICE 10 1 10
1793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTBEN NANUBHAI VAGHANI Equity Equity DPL0043688 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043688 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR N PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043698 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043698 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SANKAR Equity Equity DPL0043707 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043707 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B VENKATESWARAN Equity Equity DPL0043712 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043712 SERVICE 30 1 30
1797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARY NARENDRA KANIA Equity Equity DPL0043718 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043718 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
1798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KHETARPAL Equity Equity DPL0043725 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043725 STUDENT 50 1 50
1799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUSHANTAPPA V KADAKOL Equity Equity DPL0043732 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043732 SERVICE 10 1 10
1800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR G BAMNELKAR Equity Equity DPL0043760 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043760 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA SUBHASH NEGINHAL Equity Equity DPL0043772 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043772 SERVICE 10 1 10
1802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0043780 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043780 SERVICE 10 1 10
1803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA AJIT NANDANI Equity Equity DPL0043789 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043789 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH NANALAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043816 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043816 SERVICE 10 1 10
1805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYAN SHANKER PRASAD VYAS Equity Equity DPL0043826 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043826 SERVICE 30 1 30
1806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENURI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA Equity Equity DPL0043837 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043837 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M MYTHILY Equity Equity DPL0043839 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043839 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYA VIPULKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0043843 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043843 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDRAM AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0043864 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043864 SERVICE 10 1 10
1810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL JETLY Equity Equity DPL0043878 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043878 SERVICE 50 1 50
1811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SUBRAMANIAM Equity Equity DPL0043880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043880 SERVICE 10 1 10
1812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOUKAT H SUNDARANI Equity Equity DPL0043882 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043882 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SURESH Equity Equity DPL0043892 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043892 SERVICE 10 1 10
1814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PAL MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0043895 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043895 SERVICE 70 1 70
1815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINIBEN J PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043901 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043901 STUDENT 30 1 30
1816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA BIMAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0043906 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043906 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SREENIVAS Equity Equity DPL0043913 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043913 SERVICE 120 1 120
1818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DTARAKA RAMA GOPAL Equity Equity DPL0043915 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043915 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0043930 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043930 SERVICE 30 1 30
1820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHIMABANU AEYUBBHAI DIWAN Equity Equity DPL0043933 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043933 SERVICE 100 1 100
1821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL BADRIPRASAD PODDAR Equity Equity DPL0043988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPP5289R BUSINESS 70 1 70
1822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKUMAR MADHUSUDAN JAJODIA Equity Equity DPL0043997 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043997 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH DATT SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0043998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0043998 SERVICE 30 1 30
1824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRIPS8437H STUDENT 10 1 10
1825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA R CHOKSHI Equity Equity DPL0044004 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044004 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNISH P DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0044034 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044034 BUSINESS 170 1 170
1827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY HARDIKAR Equity Equity DPL0044060 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044060 BUSINESS 40 1 40
1828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI SUNLKUMAR SONI Equity Equity DPL0044073 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044073 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SURENDER SHIYAL Equity Equity DPL0044079 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044079 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D JAYA PRAKASH Equity Equity DPL0044080 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044080 BUSINESS 80 1 80
1831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAJASHEKARAN Equity Equity DPL0044101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044101 SERVICE 20 1 20
1832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0044117 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044117 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIA Equity Equity DPL0044120 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044120 SERVICE 10 1 10
1834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA ASHOKA Equity Equity DPL0044175 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044175 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA BHUPENDRA PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0044208 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044208 RETIRED 40 1 40
1836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAKKUMAR M MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0044271 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044271 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PETER PERCY MENDONCA Equity Equity DPL0044276 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044276 SERVICE 100 1 100
1838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R A SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044278 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044278 SERVICE 50 1 50
1839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA NEGINHAL Equity Equity DPL0044279 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044279 SERVICE 70 1 70
1840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B P JAGANNATHAN Equity Equity DPL0044284 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044284 SERVICE 10 1 10
1841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT MAHABALESHWAR SHETTY Equity Equity DPL0044295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLJPS6845N SERVICE 10 1 10
1842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAJARAMAN Equity Equity DPL0044307 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044307 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA Equity Equity DPL0044314 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044314 STUDENT 10 1 10
1844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESHNA MISRA Equity Equity DPL0044315 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044315 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAYKUMAR ANNASAHEB BHOVAR Equity Equity DPL0044331 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044331 SERVICE 50 1 50
1846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRILOCHAN SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044341 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044341 SERVICE 30 1 30
1847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SREENIVASULU CHETTX Equity Equity DPL0044344 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044344 SERVICE 10 1 10
1848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABULAL MAGANLAL VAIDHYA Equity Equity DPL0044358 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044358 SERVICE 30 1 30
1849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINI MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0044367 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044367 RETIRED 10 1 10
1850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAB KUMAR MAITI Equity Equity DPL0044381 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044381 SERVICE 40 1 40
1851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K CHINNASWASMI Equity Equity DPL0044382 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044382 RETIRED 20 1 20
1852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SIVASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0044385 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044385 RETIRED 80 1 80
1853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYPAL SAKHAVALKAR Equity Equity DPL0044389 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044389 SERVICE 30 1 30
1854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR KEDIA Equity Equity DPL0044390 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044390 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH J PUROHIT Equity Equity DPL0044401 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044401 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA RATLAL VIDJA Equity Equity DPL0044407 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044407 SERVICE 30 1 30
1857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA KUGOD Equity Equity DPL0044414 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044414 SERVICE 30 1 30
1858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH K MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0044416 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044416 SERVICE 30 1 30
1859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA K MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0044417 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044417 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAK Z PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044419 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044419 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M BALAKRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0044440 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044440 SERVICE 20 1 20
1862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIEL PIYUSH PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044448 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044448 STUDENT 10 1 10
1863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT ARYA Equity Equity DPL0044459 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044459 SERVICE 70 1 70
1864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEELA CHANDRAN Equity Equity DPL0044500 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044500 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHVIRAJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0044504 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044504 SERVICE 10 1 10
1866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J PRAVATHAM Equity Equity DPL0044514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDIPP0528G AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANDAS G GUJARATHI Equity Equity DPL0044516 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044516 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ JAWAHAR SHAH Equity Equity DPL0044527 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044527 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA SUDHAKAR KHISTY Equity Equity DPL0044530 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044530 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FRANCIS HENRY D SOUZA Equity Equity DPL0044531 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044531 SERVICE 10 1 10
1871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT KUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044532 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044532 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDIREDDIN NAGAVENKATA GANGAPRASAD Equity Equity DPL0044535 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044535 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0044558 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044558 SERVICE 30 1 30
1874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI JAIN Equity Equity DPL0044559 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044559 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI LAL JAIN Equity Equity DPL0044560 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044560 SERVICE 30 1 30
1876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI GALUNDIA Equity Equity DPL0044564 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044564 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT SINGH GALUNDIA Equity Equity DPL0044565 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044565 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA GALUNDIA Equity Equity DPL0044566 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044566 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA GALUNDIA Equity Equity DPL0044567 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044567 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP GALUNDIA Equity Equity DPL0044568 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044568 SERVICE 30 1 30
1881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAJMABIBI MOHMEDUSMAN LALA Equity Equity DPL0044597 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044597 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHET RAM JAIN Equity Equity DPL0044609 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044609 SERVICE 20 1 20
1883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RAMESHLAL Equity Equity DPL0044624 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044624 BUSINESS 20 1 20
1884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0044644 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044644 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V NALLUSWAMY Equity Equity DPL0044647 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044647 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR SAAROGI Equity Equity DPL0044679 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044679 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKER H SHAH Equity Equity DPL0044702 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044702 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PR3EMCHAND ASSARNI Equity Equity DPL0044712 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044712 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S SHANTHI Equity Equity DPL0044721 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044721 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MANWANI Equity Equity DPL0044729 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044729 BUSINESS 210 1 210
1891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MANWANI Equity Equity DPL0044734 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044734 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MANWANI Equity Equity DPL0044738 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044738 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMTA BAFNA Equity Equity DPL0044745 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044745 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA R SHAH Equity Equity DPL0044749 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044749 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
1895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI NAND KISHORE RATHI Equity Equity DPL0044753 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044753 SERVICE 50 1 50
1896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH N PANDIT Equity Equity DPL0044779 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044779 SERVICE 30 1 30
1897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEECHANI LAVAKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0044801 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044801 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITTABEN PRABHUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044808 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044808 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA PARBHUDHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044809 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044809 STUDENT 10 1 10
1900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V VASANTHA KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0044848 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044848 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PENUBULU MALLESWARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0044850 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044850 SERVICE 50 1 50
1902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJWALA UDAY JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0044862 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044862 SERVICE 30 1 30
1903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJA SEKHARAN Equity Equity DPL0044874 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044874 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAJENDRA PANNALAL Equity Equity DPL0044879 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044879 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
1905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAJENDRA PANNALAL Equity Equity DPL0044882 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044882 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK JASHUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044898 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044898 STUDENT 50 1 50
1907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH M PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044900 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044900 STUDENT 30 1 30
1908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND M PATEL Equity Equity DPL0044901 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044901 STUDENT 30 1 30
1909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL JEET SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044911 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044911 STUDENT 50 1 50
1910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JARPEET KAUR Equity Equity DPL0044912 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044912 STUDENT 50 1 50
1911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURDEV KAUR Equity Equity DPL0044913 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044913 SERVICE 50 1 50
1912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044914 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044914 SERVICE 50 1 50
1913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T P RATHINAVELU Equity Equity DPL0044918 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044918 PROFESSIONAL 70 1 70
1914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0044928 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044928 PROFESSIONAL 100 1 100
1915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0044931 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044931 SERVICE 50 1 50
1916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA BASHATTI BOJJA Equity Equity DPL0044946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044946 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BASHATTI BOJJA Equity Equity DPL0044947 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044947 SERVICE 10 1 10
1918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH R KADIWAR Equity Equity DPL0044965 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044965 BUSINESS 70 1 70
1919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G ANURADHA Equity Equity DPL0044971 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044971 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RAGHUPATHY Equity Equity DPL0044976 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044976 SERVICE 160 1 160
1921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM NARAIN SINGH Equity Equity DPL0044996 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044996 SERVICE 10 1 10
1922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN S MSAMTANI Equity Equity DPL0044997 India Not applicable Passport DPL0044997 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P SHANMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0045028 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045028 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILABEN N PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045045 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045045 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0045066 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045066 SERVICE 100 1 100
1926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAABHASHANKER M JAIN Equity Equity DPL0045079 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045079 SERVICE 10 1 10
1927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHVANTTBHAI NARSINHBHAI GOHIL Equity Equity DPL0045086 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045086 SERVICE 30 1 30
1928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEEKA SATISH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0045093 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045093 STUDENT 30 1 30
1929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR V Equity Equity DPL0045094 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045094 SERVICE 30 1 30
1930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045120 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045120 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA P JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0045166 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045166 HOUSE-WIFE 120 1 120
1932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAL ARVIND PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045172 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045172 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V CHINNAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0045191 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045191 RETIRED 10 1 10
1934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT ARYA Equity Equity DPL0045222 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045222 SERVICE 100 1 100
1935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONAK JATIN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0045225 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045225 HOUSE-WIFE 200 1 200
1936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOTTUMUKKALA RAGHURAM Equity Equity DPL0045243 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045243 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S K DILLI BABU Equity Equity DPL0045249 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045249 BUSINESS 100 1 100
1938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANTHULA SRIKANH Equity Equity DPL0045250 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045250 SERVICE 10 1 10
1939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AROJ SINGLA Equity Equity DPL0045266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPS1667A SERVICE 30 1 30
1940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTHA SRINIVASAN Equity Equity DPL0045279 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045279 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH ARORA Equity Equity DPL0045301 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045301 SERVICE 10 1 10
1942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITEN BHUPATLAL SHETH Equity Equity DPL0045307 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045307 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR GARG Equity Equity DPL0045313 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045313 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable COL BL KAUL Equity Equity DPL0045321 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045321 RETIRED 10 1 10
1945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KAPADIA Equity Equity DPL0045383 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045383 BUSINESS 170 1 170
1946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SOOD Equity Equity DPL0045391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045391 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10



1947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VIJAYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0045397 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045397 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA J PAEL Equity Equity DPL0045402 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045402 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBODH KUMAR BAJPAI Equity Equity DPL0045417 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045417 SERVICE 10 1 10
1950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAYALAL N GEKWANI Equity Equity DPL0045419 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045419 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M RAJENDRANA Equity Equity DPL0045421 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045421 SERVICE 10 1 10
1952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISHRA SHIV PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0045425 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045425 SERVICE 70 1 70
1953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMES CUTINHA Equity Equity DPL0045498 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045498 SERVICE 50 1 50
1954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPAL KAUR BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0045502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045502 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SAKTHIVEL Equity Equity DPL0045507 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045507 SERVICE 30 1 30
1956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KADAKIYA Equity Equity DPL0045574 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045574 SERVICE 10 1 10
1957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHODAREN P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045576 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045576 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B KANNAN Equity Equity DPL0045589 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045589 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NALINI Equity Equity DPL0045595 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045595 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P SHANMUGAM Equity Equity DPL0045599 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045599 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH JETHWANI Equity Equity DPL0045606 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045606 BUSINESS 50 1 50
1962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU Equity Equity DPL0045660 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045660 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U SRINIVASU Equity Equity DPL0045679 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045679 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VENKATESWARAN Equity Equity DPL0045691 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045691 SERVICE 10 1 10
1965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAJARAMAN Equity Equity DPL0045694 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045694 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T N SOOD Equity Equity DPL0045732 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045732 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA ASHOK SHELHALKAR Equity Equity DPL0045744 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045744 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA S NIKAM Equity Equity DPL0045746 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045746 SERVICE 30 1 30
1969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINDRIKA BEN B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045764 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045764 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA SAMBHAJI SHINDE Equity Equity DPL0045770 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045770 HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
1971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V K NAGARAJA RAO Equity Equity DPL0045779 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045779 RETIRED 50 1 50
1972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASGARI F TTRANKWALA Equity Equity DPL0045786 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045786 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISAN A HINGE Equity Equity DPL0045836 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045836 SERVICE 10 1 10
1974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C B TTHAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0045847 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045847 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMALA DEVI KOTHA Equity Equity DPL0045860 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045860 HOUSE-WIFE 140 1 140
1976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIMALA KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity DPL0045861 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045861 SERVICE 50 1 50
1977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C B UDAYA SHANKAR Equity Equity DPL0045862 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045862 SERVICE 30 1 30
1978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0045889 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045889 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0045890 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045890 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMARI SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0045904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOYPS2733D HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
1981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN PRASAD Equity Equity DPL0045913 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045913 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C R ARAVIND Equity Equity DPL0045917 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045917 STUDENT 10 1 10
1983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUNATH SHANKAR MATHKAR Equity Equity DPL0045921 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045921 RETIRED 30 1 30
1984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045943 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045943 BUSINESS 10 1 10
1985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T K KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0045972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPT0577J SERVICE 10 1 10
1986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHA P KOTHARI Equity Equity DPL0045973 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045973 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
1987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD D PATEL Equity Equity DPL0045979 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045979 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
1988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R CHANDRIKA Equity Equity DPL0045998 India Not applicable Passport DPL0045998 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA DEVI KOTHA Equity Equity DPL0046003 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046003 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
1990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK JAIN Equity Equity DPL0046015 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046015 BUSINESS 170 1 170
1991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA PANCHAL Equity Equity DPL0046017 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046017 SERVICE 10 1 10
1992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANCHA DEVENDER REDDY Equity Equity DPL0046030 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046030 RETIRED 20 1 20
1993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KISHORE DEWANGAN Equity Equity DPL0046032 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046032 SERVICE 40 1 40
1994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMJEET YADAV Equity Equity DPL0046035 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046035 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
1995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA RANI Equity Equity DPL0046036 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046036 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
1996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN RAMESHCHANDRA MODI Equity Equity DPL0046044 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046044 BUSINESS 30 1 30
1997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMARI THOTAKURA Equity Equity DPL0046065 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046065 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
1998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity DPL0046095 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046095 SERVICE 80 1 80
1999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S N KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity DPL0046101 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046101 SERVICE 40 1 40
2000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S GANESH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0046114 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046114 SERVICE 10 1 10
2001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA BABU MACHINA Equity Equity DPL0046117 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046117 SERVICE 10 1 10
2002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT Equity Equity DPL0046129 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046129 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSKU JYOTHI Equity Equity DPL0046130 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046130 AGRICULTURE 50 1 50
2004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0046133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046133 STUDENT 10 1 10
2005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPAK A SHETH Equity Equity DPL0046144 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046144 SERVICE 10 1 10
2006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI S PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046157 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046157 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAFIUDDIN H SAIYED Equity Equity DPL0046163 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046163 RETIRED 50 1 50
2008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0046186 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046186 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH B LONANDKAR Equity Equity DPL0046206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046206 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH B LONANDKAR Equity Equity DPL0046207 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046207 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH H THAKUR Equity Equity DPL0046214 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046214 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL RAZZAK HAZIAHMED ZARIWALA Equity Equity DPL0046223 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046223 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJALI GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0046232 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046232 SERVICE 20 1 20
2014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN K PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046234 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046234 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K G VALLINATHA Equity Equity DPL0046245 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046245 SERVICE 10 1 10
2016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARA LAKSHMI DEVI CHERUKUTHOTA Equity Equity DPL0046270 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046270 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA S PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0046283 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046283 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA H GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0046287 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046287 HOUSE-WIFE 260 1 260
2019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA VASANT AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0046289 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046289 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT HIRALAL AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0046290 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046290 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V BALABHASKARI Equity Equity DPL0046292 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046292 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANJIBHAI POPATBHAI THUMAR Equity Equity DPL0046300 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046300 AGRICULTURE 30 1 30
2023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH H THAKUR Equity Equity DPL0046308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046308 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESHKUMAR BABULAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046319 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046319 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH KIRTIBHAI SHAH Equity Equity DPL0046343 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046343 SERVICE 10 1 10
2026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANJIBHAI POPATBHAI THUMAR Equity Equity DPL0046355 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046355 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B MOVNISSAMY Equity Equity DPL0046385 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046385 SERVICE 10 1 10
2028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AWADHESH SHUKLA Equity Equity DPL0046392 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046392 RETIRED 10 1 10
2029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAU SUSHAMA NANDKUMAR DESHPANDE Equity Equity DPL0046398 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046398 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT L SHAH Equity Equity DPL0046416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPS5285P RETIRED 10 1 10
2031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BETHU NAGABHUSHANAM Equity Equity DPL0046430 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046430 RETIRED 10 1 10
2032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKIB AHMED Equity Equity DPL0046457 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046457 RETIRED 30 1 30
2033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH J MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0046487 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046487 SERVICE 30 1 30
2034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR CHHANALAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0046508 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046508 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046528 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046528 SERVICE 10 1 10
2036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA K BHATT Equity Equity DPL0046543 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046543 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046606 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046606 SERVICE 10 1 10
2038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046607 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046607 SERVICE 10 1 10
2039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA S VYAS Equity Equity DPL0046622 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046622 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURABHI K RAJANI Equity Equity DPL0046632 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046632 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADRESH SHANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046636 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046636 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUKHRAJ SALECHA Equity Equity DPL0046654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046654 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B K GANGARAJ Equity Equity DPL0046670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG8990M SERVICE 10 1 10
2044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B K GANGARAJ Equity Equity DPL0046671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG8990M SERVICE 10 1 10
2045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADEESH N V Equity Equity DPL0046675 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046675 SERVICE 30 1 30
2046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAPPA NANJANNAVAR Equity Equity DPL0046678 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046678 RETIRED 10 1 10
2047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J HARISH PAREKH Equity Equity DPL0046750 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046750 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUBHAI VANKAR Equity Equity DPL0046760 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046760 SERVICE 10 1 10
2049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI C PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046776 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046776 SERVICE 10 1 10
2050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARPREET SHAH Equity Equity DPL0046803 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046803 SERVICE 10 1 10
2051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMADEVI NEELAKANTA Equity Equity DPL0046984 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046984 SERVICE 10 1 10
2052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA JAYAKRISHNA PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0046986 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046986 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENABEN PATEL Equity Equity DPL0046988 India Not applicable Passport DPL0046988 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILA RAJENDRA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047056 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047056 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AWADHESH SHUKLA Equity Equity DPL0047057 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047057 SERVICE 170 1 170
2056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SHETH Equity Equity DPL0047076 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047076 SERVICE 30 1 30
2057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH B SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047082 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047082 SERVICE 10 1 10
2058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK S CHAVAN Equity Equity DPL0047083 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047083 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARGI BHOWAL Equity Equity DPL0047090 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047090 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL H KAPADIA Equity Equity DPL0047093 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047093 STUDENT 10 1 10
2061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047129 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047129 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRA B SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047130 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047130 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHULA TULAPURKAR Equity Equity DPL0047132 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047132 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU K P Equity Equity DPL0047153 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047153 SERVICE 10 1 10
2065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHABI DAS Equity Equity DPL0047167 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047167 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA SANJAY KOTAK Equity Equity DPL0047186 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047186 SERVICE 10 1 10
2067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G KAVITA Equity Equity DPL0047191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPG8914H SERVICE 10 1 10
2068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G RAMESH BABU Equity Equity DPL0047192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPG7652F INVESTOR 30 1 30
2069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU AVTAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0047222 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047222 SERVICE 20 1 20
2070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANWARI JAIN Equity Equity DPL0047229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPJ3589L SERVICE 10 1 10
2071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0047230 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047230 SERVICE 10 1 10
2072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGANLAL GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0047262 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047262 SERVICE 10 1 10
2073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0047273 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047273 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURMUKH SINGH Equity Equity DPL0047286 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047286 RETIRED 50 1 50
2075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SORNAM Equity Equity DPL0047293 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047293 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R PALANIKKARASI Equity Equity DPL0047303 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047303 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANAYAKI R Equity Equity DPL0047308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047308 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V L SHYAMALA Equity Equity DPL0047309 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047309 SERVICE 10 1 10
2079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI DAMODER Equity Equity DPL0047317 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047317 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAJWANTHI DOULATRAM Equity Equity DPL0047318 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047318 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C RAMA MOHAN RAO Equity Equity DPL0047331 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047331 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A NATARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0047340 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047340 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SAROJANI Equity Equity DPL0047341 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047341 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable W R GEETHA Equity Equity DPL0047342 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047342 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J SURESH Equity Equity DPL0047344 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047344 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SPR RAMESH Equity Equity DPL0047345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047345 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R BAGYALAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0047352 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047352 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D JAYABALAN Equity Equity DPL0047377 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047377 SERVICE 10 1 10
2089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G JAY Equity Equity DPL0047378 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047378 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0047411 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047411 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0047415 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047415 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH BHARIHOKE Equity Equity DPL0047419 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047419 SERVICE 10 1 10
2093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR ASSARNI Equity Equity DPL0047423 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047423 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHABEN R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0047521 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047521 OTHERS 10 1 10
2095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHABEN R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0047522 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047522 OTHERS 10 1 10
2096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHABEN R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0047523 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047523 OTHERS 10 1 10
2097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHABEN R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0047524 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047524 OTHERS 10 1 10
2098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ JAIN Equity Equity DPL0047547 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047547 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA PRAKASH Equity Equity DPL0047578 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047578 SERVICE 100 1 100
2100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SIDDAN GOUDA Equity Equity DPL0047579 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047579 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SIDDAN GOUDA Equity Equity DPL0047580 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047580 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SIDDAN GOUDA Equity Equity DPL0047581 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047581 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SIDDAN GOUDA Equity Equity DPL0047582 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047582 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAILAMBAL T R Equity Equity DPL0047597 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047597 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0047613 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047613 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITRA RAMESHWARLAL BALDI Equity Equity DPL0047634 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047634 STUDENT 30 1 30
2107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0047640 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047640 SERVICE 20 1 20
2108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0047641 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047641 SERVICE 20 1 20
2109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBBARAJA CHERUKU Equity Equity DPL0047654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047654 SERVICE 30 1 30
2110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI KHAJURIA Equity Equity DPL0047660 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047660 STUDENT 70 1 70
2111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0047661 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047661 SERVICE 30 1 30
2112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAU SUSHAMA DESHPANDE Equity Equity DPL0047671 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047671 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KALYANI Equity Equity DPL0047707 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047707 STUDENT 10 1 10
2114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH H THAKUR Equity Equity DPL0047709 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047709 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRUTKUMAR TOLARAM TEKWANI Equity Equity DPL0047729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPT7310E STUDENT 10 1 10
2116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0047733 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047733 RETIRED 70 1 70
2117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MANWANI Equity Equity DPL0047761 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047761 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA DAS Equity Equity DPL0047762 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047762 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIKHABCHAND Equity Equity DPL0047786 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047786 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHALID A K BUHARI Equity Equity DPL0047811 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047811 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U GOPAL Equity Equity DPL0047812 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047812 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity DPL0047818 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047818 SERVICE 10 1 10
2123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAHAR SOMCHAND DALAL Equity Equity DPL0047824 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047824 BUSINESS 10 1 10



2124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR GHOSH Equity Equity DPL0047827 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047827 OTHERS 10 1 10
2125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH B NAIK Equity Equity DPL0047834 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047834 OTHERS 10 1 10
2126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRI S IYER Equity Equity DPL0047842 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047842 OTHERS 30 1 30
2127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM SINGH Equity Equity DPL0047843 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047843 OTHERS 30 1 30
2128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDAN J PANDYA Equity Equity DPL0047852 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047852 OTHERS 10 1 10
2129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P K MUKHARJEE Equity Equity DPL0047853 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047853 OTHERS 30 1 30
2130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VERMA RAVINANDAN Equity Equity DPL0047867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPV6820M OTHERS 30 1 30
2131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA H SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047868 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047868 OTHERS 80 1 80
2132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI BALRAJ POL Equity Equity DPL0047869 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047869 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALIPADA BANERJEE Equity Equity DPL0047889 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047889 SERVICE 30 1 30
2134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU YADAV Equity Equity DPL0047909 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047909 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA CHANDRA MAHAPATRA Equity Equity DPL0047917 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047917 RETIRED 10 1 10
2136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAKATA PATRO Equity Equity DPL0047946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047946 SERVICE 10 1 10
2137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHALATTA PATRO Equity Equity DPL0047948 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047948 SERVICE 10 1 10
2138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNA DINESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0047986 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047986 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C SANTHANA KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0047987 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047987 RETIRED 10 1 10
2140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA BIPIN GAJJAR Equity Equity DPL0047995 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047995 SERVICE 10 1 10
2141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU YADAV Equity Equity DPL0047997 India Not applicable Passport DPL0047997 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI JAGADISH Equity Equity DPL0048021 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048021 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0048032 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048032 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity DPL0048033 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048033 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMAYANTI RUPAREL Equity Equity DPL0048056 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048056 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJIT KUMAR SEN Equity Equity DPL0048071 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048071 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T VASANTHA KUMARY Equity Equity DPL0048084 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048084 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUNDU Equity Equity DPL0048112 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048112 STUDENT 10 1 10
2149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILABEN JITENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0048115 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048115 SERVICE 10 1 10
2150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity DPL0048127 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048127 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUPUDY SREE RAMAMURTHY Equity Equity DPL0048136 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048136 RETIRED 10 1 10
2152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A LAKSHMANAN Equity Equity DPL0048154 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048154 SERVICE 10 1 10
2153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN SINGH Equity Equity DPL0048162 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048162 SERVICE 10 1 10
2154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N R SREEDHARA DURTHY Equity Equity DPL0048163 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048163 SERVICE 10 1 10
2155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYANAND SANKAPPA NADIVAL Equity Equity DPL0048167 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048167 SERVICE 10 1 10
2156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONAMMED RAFIQ ABDUL HAMID TABANI Equity Equity DPL0048173 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048173 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVIN U SHAH Equity Equity DPL0048181 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048181 RETIRED 10 1 10
2158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SIVARAM Equity Equity DPL0048183 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048183 SERVICE 30 1 30
2159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity DPL0048192 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048192 SERVICE 10 1 10
2160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH R SINGH Equity Equity DPL0048203 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048203 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0048206 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048206 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M GEETHARANI Equity Equity DPL0048209 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048209 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FRANCIS HENRY D'SOUZA Equity Equity DPL0048212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPD2838M SERVICE 20 1 20
2164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL S ANAND Equity Equity DPL0048219 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048219 STUDENT 30 1 30
2165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI S ANAND Equity Equity DPL0048220 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048220 STUDENT 30 1 30
2166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI RAJYAM DUDDUKURU Equity Equity DPL0048241 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048241 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B MEENADEVI YADAV Equity Equity DPL0048250 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048250 STUDENT 10 1 10
2168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURAHARI VELAYUDHAN Equity Equity DPL0048265 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048265 PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT P SOOJI Equity Equity DPL0048269 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048269 SERVICE 10 1 10
2170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH PAL SINGH Equity Equity DPL0048287 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048287 SERVICE 10 1 10
2171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R K AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0048289 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048289 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA JANDON Equity Equity DPL0048302 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048302 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMANA PRASAD TAMMIREDDY Equity Equity DPL0048308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048308 SERVICE 10 1 10
2174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0048328 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048328 SERVICE 10 1 10
2175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V R AJITHAN Equity Equity DPL0048347 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048347 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K MANI Equity Equity DPL0048368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPM0835F SERVICE 30 1 30
2177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA DAS SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0048372 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048372 RETIRED 10 1 10
2178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY B PATEL Equity Equity DPL0048403 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048403 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA RAJENDRA MODI Equity Equity DPL0048416 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048416 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL BARAN MOITRA Equity Equity DPL0048421 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048421 RETIRED 10 1 10
2181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA ANANTH Equity Equity DPL0048426 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048426 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAI KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity DPL0048427 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048427 SERVICE 80 1 80
2183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDICHI PANDEY Equity Equity DPL0048428 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048428 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMADHAR Equity Equity DPL0048435 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048435 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK A SHETTY Equity Equity DPL0048442 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048442 SERVICE 10 1 10
2186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVANI A PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0048477 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048477 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K GOPINATHAN Equity Equity DPL0048498 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048498 RETIRED 80 1 80
2188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MYTHILI Equity Equity DPL0048516 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048516 SERVICE 10 1 10
2189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHAN JEELANI Equity Equity DPL0048548 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048548 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVA GHOSH Equity Equity DPL0048562 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048562 SERVICE 10 1 10
2191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMARENDRA NATH GHOSH Equity Equity DPL0048563 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048563 SERVICE 10 1 10
2192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SAROJA Equity Equity DPL0048582 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048582 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KAMALA Equity Equity DPL0048584 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048584 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0048601 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048601 SERVICE 100 1 100
2195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN ARUN KULKARNI Equity Equity DPL0048603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPK8655M SERVICE 10 1 10
2196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0048651 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048651 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R V MURTHY Equity Equity DPL0048654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048654 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOOHARRAFUDDIN SYED Equity Equity DPL0048660 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048660 SERVICE 10 1 10
2199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MEERA Equity Equity DPL0048668 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048668 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM MANOHAR Equity Equity DPL0048675 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048675 SERVICE 30 1 30
2201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S B MOITRA Equity Equity DPL0048676 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048676 RETIRED 10 1 10
2202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH PALKAR Equity Equity DPL0048692 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048692 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJJARAPU ARUNA KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0048717 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048717 SERVICE 10 1 10
2204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARAMPAL ARORA Equity Equity DPL0048725 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048725 SERVICE 10 1 10
2205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SAMPATH RAJ Equity Equity DPL0048766 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048766 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ PRADHAN Equity Equity DPL0048773 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048773 SERVICE 10 1 10
2207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATANKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0048783 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048783 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SRIPATHI UPADHYA Equity Equity DPL0048806 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048806 SERVICE 20 1 20
2209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR KARWA Equity Equity DPL0048809 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048809 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S DURGA Equity Equity DPL0048814 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048814 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0048826 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048826 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINY V S Equity Equity DPL0048832 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048832 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARAN KHODIDAS MODI Equity Equity DPL0048867 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048867 SERVICE 10 1 10
2214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMI CHANDRAKANT SARAIYA Equity Equity DPL0048871 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048871 STUDENT 10 1 10
2215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDER LAL WADHWANI Equity Equity DPL0048880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048880 RETIRED 10 1 10
2216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D JOTHI Equity Equity DPL0048915 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048915 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0048944 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048944 SERVICE 10 1 10
2218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M H  MOHAN Equity Equity DPL0048945 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048945 RETIRED 10 1 10
2219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHA Equity Equity DPL0048952 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048952 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJODMAL MEENA Equity Equity DPL0048958 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048958 SERVICE 10 1 10
2221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV U SHAH Equity Equity DPL0048982 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048982 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S GOPALAN Equity Equity DPL0048988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPG4689B SERVICE 10 1 10
2223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0048997 India Not applicable Passport DPL0048997 OTHERS 10 1 10
2224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH SARAOGI Equity Equity DPL0049011 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049011 SERVICE 70 1 70
2225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0049018 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049018 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMARI Equity Equity DPL0049032 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049032 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI MISRA Equity Equity DPL0049033 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049033 STUDENT 10 1 10
2228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA MOHAN AHULWADHAWA Equity Equity DPL0049053 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049053 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADAM CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0049058 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049058 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SAVARI MUTHU Equity Equity DPL0049064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049064 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUMATHI Equity Equity DPL0049074 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049074 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SAMRAJYAM Equity Equity DPL0049079 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049079 HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T MUSHTAQ AHMED Equity Equity DPL0049091 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049091 SERVICE 10 1 10
2234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMATI R POOJARY Equity Equity DPL0049102 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049102 SERVICE 10 1 10
2235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MUTHURAMAN Equity Equity DPL0049129 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049129 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R R MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0049133 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049133 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0049149 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049149 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIVKUMAR SONI Equity Equity DPL0049163 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049163 PROFESSIONAL 20 1 20
2239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANPATHI VENKATESHWRAN RAO Equity Equity DPL0049174 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049174 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA KUMAR BISWAS Equity Equity DPL0049184 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049184 RETIRED 10 1 10
2241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIDAS SHRIWAS Equity Equity DPL0049187 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049187 BUSINESS 70 1 70
2242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PENUBOLU MALLESWARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0049189 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049189 SERVICE 10 1 10
2243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARIA FERNANDES Equity Equity DPL0049239 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049239 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M A KURUVILLA Equity Equity DPL0049249 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049249 SERVICE 80 1 80
2245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBHAJI DAGDU SHINDE Equity Equity DPL0049254 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049254 SERVICE 30 1 30
2246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KAPPAIAH Equity Equity DPL0049259 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049259 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BODA VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0049268 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049268 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V R REDDY Equity Equity DPL0049272 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049272 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KUPPAIAH Equity Equity DPL0049275 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049275 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SUNESH Equity Equity DPL0049279 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049279 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA J NICHANI Equity Equity DPL0049315 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049315 SERVICE 10 1 10
2252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.SATCHIDANANDAN Equity Equity DPL0049321 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049321 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHINDER KUMAR BHATIA Equity Equity DPL0049340 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049340 SERVICE 50 1 50
2254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWA RANJAN DATTA Equity Equity DPL0049353 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049353 SERVICE 10 1 10
2255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S JOSEPH AMAIRAJ Equity Equity DPL0049378 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049378 SERVICE 10 1 10
2256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR.HIMANSHU PATEL Equity Equity DPL0049407 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049407 INVESTOR 120 1 120
2257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G VIDYASHANKAR Equity Equity DPL0049413 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049413 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKILA SATYANARAYAN Equity Equity DPL0049415 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049415 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR THAKKAR Equity Equity DPL0049481 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049481 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADARAJAN G Equity Equity DPL0049502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049502 OTHERS 10 1 10
2261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B ASHOK RAO Equity Equity DPL0049503 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049503 SERVICE 30 1 30
2262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI B SHAH Equity Equity DPL0049514 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049514 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI RAMPRASAD Equity Equity DPL0049518 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049518 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T JAGANATHAN Equity Equity DPL0049536 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049536 SERVICE 10 1 10
2265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T KUMARE SAN Equity Equity DPL0049547 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049547 SERVICE 30 1 30
2266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SHILESHKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0049572 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049572 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL GURUNATH MATHKAR Equity Equity DPL0049589 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049589 RETIRED 30 1 30
2268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C RAJAVISWANATHANA Equity Equity DPL0049608 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049608 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H GOUTHAMCHAND Equity Equity DPL0049640 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049640 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSUNURI SURESH Equity Equity DPL0049644 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049644 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
2271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOJNA SUNIL LOHIA Equity Equity DPL0049650 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049650 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIWANDHAR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0049690 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049690 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAMAMOORTHY Equity Equity DPL0049700 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049700 SERVICE 10 1 10
2274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR UPPAL Equity Equity DPL0049727 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049727 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y N MANJULA Equity Equity DPL0049730 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049730 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MADHIYAZHAGAN Equity Equity DPL0049743 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049743 SERVICE 10 1 10
2277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SUBRAMANIAM Equity Equity DPL0049750 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049750 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
2278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA DAHAYABHAI CHOKSHI Equity Equity DPL0049753 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049753 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIZAD ZAWAREH WADIA Equity Equity DPL0049756 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049756 SERVICE 50 1 50
2280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NARAYAN Equity Equity DPL0049765 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049765 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKRISHNA TALLURI Equity Equity DPL0049772 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049772 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARLAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0049774 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049774 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI NIHAL DIALANI Equity Equity DPL0049787 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049787 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KOTHARI Equity Equity DPL0049789 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049789 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTA A TILVA Equity Equity DPL0049793 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049793 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D STEPHEN JOSEPH Equity Equity DPL0049830 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049830 SERVICE 10 1 10
2287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAU SAVITA S SARDA Equity Equity DPL0049845 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049845 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH M SARDA Equity Equity DPL0049846 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049846 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARBABU JAGANNATH SWAMI Equity Equity DPL0049878 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049878 RETIRED 10 1 10
2290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA BHATTBHATT Equity Equity DPL0049880 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049880 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA DUTT Equity Equity DPL0049910 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049910 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARADA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0049916 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049916 OTHERS 10 1 10
2293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP PODDAR Equity Equity DPL0049927 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049927 STUDENT 10 1 10
2294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVEDI PRASHANT KUMUDCHANDRA Equity Equity DPL0049963 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049963 SERVICE 40 1 40
2295 Entity Other than promoter Banks STATE BANK OF INDORE Equity Equity DPL0049973 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0049973 OTHERS 80 1 80
2296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J ELLAIYAN Equity Equity DPL0049980 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049980 SERVICE 10 1 10
2297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS DESHMUKH Equity Equity DPL0049983 India Not applicable Passport DPL0049983 SERVICE 10 1 10
2298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0050052 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050052 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY M PHALOD Equity Equity DPL0050056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9150B SERVICE 30 1 30
2300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C R SRINIVASA RAMANAN Equity Equity DPL0050063 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050063 SERVICE 10 1 10



2301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUAMR JAIN Equity Equity DPL0050064 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050064 SERVICE 70 1 70
2302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PN BHUVNESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0050115 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050115 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRI PRABAKAR Equity Equity DPL0050131 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050131 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETABEN GIRISHKUMAR PANDYA Equity Equity DPL0050137 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050137 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
2305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATVARBHA I PATEL Equity Equity DPL0050140 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050140 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V BHASKAR NAIDU Equity Equity DPL0050170 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050170 STUDENT 30 1 30
2307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KU AAKANSHA SINGH Equity Equity DPL0050177 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050177 STUDENT 10 1 10
2308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHEW T M Equity Equity DPL0050194 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050194 SERVICE 30 1 30
2309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJBIHARILAL AGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0050212 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050212 RETIRED 50 1 50
2310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMLATA MISHRA Equity Equity DPL0050223 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050223 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMALATA MISHRA Equity Equity DPL0050238 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050238 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR MAHADEO PETHE Equity Equity DPL0050282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050282 RETIRED 50 1 50
2313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0050294 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050294 INVESTOR 60 1 60
2314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT KIRITLAL PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0050310 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050310 BUSINESS 20 1 20
2315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONY JOHN Equity Equity DPL0050335 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050335 STUDENT 10 1 10
2316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANDAS C SARVAIYA Equity Equity DPL0050337 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050337 RETIRED 10 1 10
2317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMNADAS MAGANLAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0050356 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050356 RETIRED 30 1 30
2318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA AJMERA Equity Equity DPL0050386 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050386 HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHID HADFA Equity Equity DPL0050406 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050406 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE M PASAD Equity Equity DPL0050409 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050409 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDIRADEVI NANDKISHOR NAGAR Equity Equity DPL0050433 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050433 HOUSE-WIFE 80 1 80
2322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESHKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0050436 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050436 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KRISHNA SALUNKHE Equity Equity DPL0050472 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050472 SERVICE 10 1 10
2324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L P ANTONY Equity Equity DPL0050480 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050480 SERVICE 30 1 30
2325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERURI VARA LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0050529 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050529 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH P UPADHYAYA Equity Equity DPL0050530 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050530 SERVICE 10 1 10
2327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL K UPADHYAYA Equity Equity DPL0050531 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050531 SERVICE 10 1 10
2328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAV Equity Equity DPL0050537 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050537 SERVICE 30 1 30
2329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEESHA BAFNA Equity Equity DPL0050538 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050538 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ASHOK CHOPDA Equity Equity DPL0050542 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050542 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELA D SHAH Equity Equity DPL0050560 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050560 OTHERS 120 1 120
2332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI SIKKA Equity Equity DPL0050654 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050654 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.B.ANNIGERI Equity Equity DPL0050800 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050800 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JAMNADAS M Equity Equity DPL0050826 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050826 RETIRED 10 1 10
2335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL RAY Equity Equity DPL0050833 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050833 SERVICE 30 1 30
2336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL CHHAJED Equity Equity DPL0050895 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050895 BUSINESS 140 1 140
2337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPCHAND BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0050975 India Not applicable Passport DPL0050975 SERVICE 30 1 30
2338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR ARORA Equity Equity DPL0051025 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051025 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH R SHAH Equity Equity DPL0051090 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051090 OTHERS 10 1 10
2340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT C PATEL Equity Equity DPL0051128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPP0713F SERVICE 10 1 10
2341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH R KOTHARI Equity Equity DPL0051131 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051131 SERVICE 10 1 10
2342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA MADHUSUDHAN JHAVERI Equity Equity DPL0051179 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051179 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R.PRATAP Equity Equity DPL0051197 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051197 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0051207 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051207 AGRICULTURE 20 1 20
2345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAINAB E.CALCUTTAWALA Equity Equity DPL0051308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051308 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHUDAS PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL Equity Equity DPL0051309 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051309 SERVICE 20 1 20
2347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN KUMAR DALMIA Equity Equity DPL0051320 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051320 SERVICE 30 1 30
2348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH C.DOSHI Equity Equity DPL0051323 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051323 PROFESSIONAL 30 1 30
2349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M.K.GURU Equity Equity DPL0051392 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051392 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KANJI BHADRA Equity Equity DPL0051504 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051504 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M.P.JYOTHI Equity Equity DPL0051658 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051658 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V.ISAAC Equity Equity DPL0051682 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051682 RETIRED 50 1 50
2353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.VISWANATHAN Equity Equity DPL0051696 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051696 OTHERS 30 1 30
2354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0051748 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051748 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD.AIJAZ Equity Equity DPL0051796 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051796 OTHERS 30 1 30
2356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRINDA V RAO Equity Equity DPL0051853 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051853 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANNA KADAKIA Equity Equity DPL0051956 India Not applicable Passport DPL0051956 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPADEVI.V.SENGAR Equity Equity DPL0052030 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052030 SERVICE 10 1 10
2359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KALYANI DEVI Equity Equity DPL0052082 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052082 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA NARAIN JAIN Equity Equity DPL0052085 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052085 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISMITA  .S.PATEL Equity Equity DPL0052178 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052178 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIREN K HARIA Equity Equity DPL0052214 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052214 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K M GIRIJA Equity Equity DPL0052234 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052234 OTHERS 30 1 30
2364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH TARACHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0052268 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052268 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR BUCHASIA Equity Equity DPL0052283 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052283 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUMBEN R SHAH Equity Equity DPL0052309 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052309 OTHERS 10 1 10
2367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA NARAYAN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0052364 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052364 OTHERS 10 1 10
2368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0052779 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052779 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAGAURI NATVARLAL DHORDA Equity Equity DPL0052782 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052782 HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
2370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K C BASKARAN Equity Equity DPL0052791 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052791 OTHERS 10 1 10
2371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GITA DEVI BANG Equity Equity DPL0052864 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052864 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILABEN RASIKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0052872 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052872 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMISTHA K PATEL Equity Equity DPL0052889 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052889 HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MULA VENKATA SATYAVATHI Equity Equity DPL0052946 India Not applicable Passport DPL0052946 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKUMAR MAHESHWARI Equity Equity DPL0053013 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053013 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KANTILAL KOTHADIYA Equity Equity DPL0053063 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053063 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOLLAPALLY VENU Equity Equity DPL0053181 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053181 STUDENT 10 1 10
2378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PATIL Equity Equity DPL0053290 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053290 SERVICE 80 1 80
2379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILABEN R PATEL Equity Equity DPL0053378 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053378 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA ARUN DAVE Equity Equity DPL0053473 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053473 SERVICE 260 1 260
2381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA H PARMAR Equity Equity DPL0053485 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053485 BUSINESS 70 1 70
2382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM AVTAR PABRI Equity Equity DPL0053526 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053526 SERVICE 20 1 20
2383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TASLIMA BEGUM Equity Equity DPL0053544 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053544 HOUSE-WIFE 70 1 70
2384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINCHANDRA K VYAS Equity Equity DPL0053680 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053680 RETIRED 10 1 10
2385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P M ROSALIND VIMALA Equity Equity DPL0053719 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053719 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAMESHCHANDRA INDERMAL Equity Equity DPL0053795 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053795 SERVICE 10 1 10
2387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KANTILAL BHATEWARA Equity Equity DPL0053816 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053816 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIPA SHAH Equity Equity DPL0053823 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053823 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER Equity Equity DPL0053928 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053928 SERVICE 50 1 50
2390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0053931 India Not applicable Passport DPL0053931 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CT.NACHIAPPAN Equity Equity DPL0054007 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054007 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity DPL0054014 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054014 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP A KHAMAR Equity Equity DPL0054015 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054015 SERVICE 10 1 10
2394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL JALENDU SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054034 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054034 HOUSE-WIFE 30 1 30
2395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TASLIMA BEGUM Equity Equity DPL0054040 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054040 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0054136 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054136 AGRICULTURE 10 1 10
2397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR SHARADCHANDRA VAIDYA Equity Equity DPL0054165 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054165 BUSINESS 100 1 100
2398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJKUMAR RATANCHAND SHAHA Equity Equity DPL0054198 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054198 SERVICE 40 1 40
2399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP DINKAR CHAUDHARI Equity Equity DPL0054226 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054226 PROFESSIONAL 50 1 50
2400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SHANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054262 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054262 SERVICE 120 1 120
2401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHRA PAUL CHOWDHURY Equity Equity DPL0054266 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054266 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G DAYALAN Equity Equity DPL0054300 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054300 SERVICE 10 1 10
2403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SINGH DUGAR Equity Equity DPL0054308 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054308 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH CHAND SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0054328 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054328 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALLAKA NAGARAJU Equity Equity DPL0054352 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054352 BUSINESS 80 1 80
2406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHVANATH WAMAN BEDEKAR Equity Equity DPL0054364 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054364 SERVICE 140 1 140
2407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R N BHUSHAN Equity Equity DPL0054376 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054376 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD SHARMA Equity Equity DPL0054380 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054380 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054391 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054391 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANVERBHAI MOHMADBHAI VOHRA Equity Equity DPL0054425 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054425 SERVICE 10 1 10
2411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILADHAR KUNVARJIBHAI YADAV Equity Equity DPL0054438 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054438 RETIRED 10 1 10
2412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTHI LADDA Equity Equity DPL0054440 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054440 HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAN GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0054441 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054441 SERVICE 10 1 10
2414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SHINGI Equity Equity DPL0054446 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054446 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P N CHANDRA KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0054447 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054447 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI VILAS TURBADKAR Equity Equity DPL0054454 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054454 INVESTOR 10 1 10
2417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEDHA KIRAN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054455 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054455 HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N KRISHNAN Equity Equity DPL0054469 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054469 SERVICE 20 1 20
2419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT H JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0054476 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054476 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL B SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054487 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054487 BUSINESS 330 1 330
2421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMIL R SHAH Equity Equity DPL0054489 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054489 INVESTOR 20 1 20
2422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHULIKA JAJODIA Equity Equity DPL0054502 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054502 SERVICE 30 1 30
2423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SWAMINATHAN Equity Equity DPL0054506 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054506 SERVICE 10 1 10
2424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P.K. SARASWATHY Equity Equity DPL0054516 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054516 SERVICE 160 1 160
2425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B.R. KRISHNA Equity Equity DPL0054517 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054517 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A NAGARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0054537 India Not applicable Passport DPL0054537 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH DHANJI KANSARA Equity Equity DPL0100001 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100001 BUSINESS 30 1 30
2428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAG CHAND JAIN Equity Equity DPL0100010 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100010 BUSINESS 50 1 50
2429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGAN LAL GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0100017 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100017 SERVICE 10 1 10
2430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI SHATISKUMAR SHANTILAL Equity Equity DPL0100019 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100019 SERVICE 10 1 10
2431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL Equity Equity DPL0100024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPS6115L SERVICE 10 1 10
2432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA K JAIN Equity Equity DPL0100063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPJ7240C HOUSE-WIFE 60 1 60
2433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T UDAYAKUMAR Equity Equity DPL0100068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPU1754F SERVICE 20 1 20
2434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVE GHANSHYAM GAJANANBHAI Equity Equity DPL0100070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPD6826H BUSINESS 10 1 10
2435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA SUBHAS NEGINHAL Equity Equity DPL0100076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPN1182H RETIRED 10 1 10
2436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL V CHAG Equity Equity DPL0100117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPC0068N BUSINESS 10 1 10
2437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIDEHI NARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0100137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN6058J RETIRED 10 1 10
2438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP P PATEL Equity Equity DPL0100246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPP6008M BUSINESS 30 1 30
2439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA JAIN Equity Equity DPL0100252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPV9712C HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity DPL0100273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPG8975R RETIRED 30 1 30
2441 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ENTERPRISE INTELLIGENT SYSTEM LTD Equity Equity DPL0100277 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0100277 COMPANY 170 1 170
2442 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ENTERPRISE INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS LTD Equity Equity DPL0100278 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0100278 COMPANY 170 1 170
2443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUGANK RAJENDRA PUROHIT Equity Equity DPL0100282 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100282 BUSINESS 10 1 10
2444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUGANK RAJENDRA PUROHIT Equity Equity DPL0100283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVDPP0356L BUSINESS 10 1 10
2445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable W NARAYANAN Equity Equity DPL0100291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPW0189K RETIRED 10 1 10
2446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN SUMANLAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPS5193G OTHERS 20 1 20
2447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA ASHWIN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPS6995L OTHERS 20 1 20
2448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A ANANTHASEETHA RAMAN Equity Equity DPL0100345 India Not applicable Passport DPL0100345 OTHERS 20 1 20
2449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATARAMAN ASHOK Equity Equity DPL0100346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA2508E SERVICE 40 1 40
2450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALARAKHA AHMAD SUTHAR Equity Equity DPL0100349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPS2914K SERVICE 10 1 10
2451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIRAM NATARAJAN Equity Equity DPL0100375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPN3553H SERVICE 20 1 20
2452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHERUKUWADA SOMESWARA RAO Equity Equity DPL0100382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPC3950C SERVICE 10 1 10
2453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEKKETHALAKKAL KURIEN KURIEN Equity Equity DPL0100385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPK5902D SERVICE 20 1 20
2454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYANANDA PREMACHANDRA SAGAR Equity Equity DPL0100386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABFC2499J SERVICE 20 1 20
2455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS MHATRE Equity Equity DPL0100387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPM9314P SERVICE 10 1 10
2456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALEX PUTHENCHIRA JOHNSON Equity Equity DPL0100388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPP1919D SERVICE 20 1 20
2457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGARAJAN.M.S Equity Equity DPL0100392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPR0719G SERVICE 10 1 10
2458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFUL MANILAL SARAIYA Equity Equity DPL0100412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS6348A SERVICE 10 1 10
2459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR SHARAD JOSHI Equity Equity DPL0100418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPJ8932P SERVICE 400 1 400
2460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAYAPPAN T Equity Equity DPL0100423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPU3758L SERVICE 10 1 10
2461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEETHAI U. Equity Equity DPL0100424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPS9992P SERVICE 10 1 10
2462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0100488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPL6446J OTHERS 10 1 10
2463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) Equity Equity DPL0100509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHP4130M BUSINESS 30 1 30
2464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P HARISH KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0100559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK5543D BUSINESS 50 1 50
2465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAW KUMAR GUTPA Equity Equity DPL0100574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPG7960M BUSINESS 10 1 10
2466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKKAASSH MURARKA Equity Equity DPL0100577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPA7043H BUSINESS 30 1 30
2467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK MURARKA Equity Equity DPL0100580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARVPM7365A BUSINESS 20 1 20
2468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB  BAID Equity Equity DPL0100582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPG8633K HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL  KUMAR Equity Equity DPL0100583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKPPK0831J SERVICE 10 1 10
2470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity DPL0100586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPS6370E RETIRED 120 1 120
2471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  NAEEM Equity Equity DPL0100588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPN3665F SERVICE 290 1 290
2472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity DPL0100590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPS8460M BUSINESS 20 1 20
2473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK HIRAWAT HUF  . Equity Equity DPL0100591 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARHA8552Q BUSINESS 100 1 100
2474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA  MATHUR Equity Equity DPL0100593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPM0886C HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT GOPAL  GOYAL Equity Equity DPL0100594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPG0214A SERVICE 100 1 100
2476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0100595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPM2497H RETIRED 1000 1 1000
2477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity DPL0100596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPB8539R BUSINESS 20 1 20



2478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOSHI VIPULKUMAR RAJNIKANTBHAI Equity Equity DPL0100597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPD5782D BUSINESS 40 1 40
2479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANHARBEN JAYSUKHLAL PAWAR Equity Equity DPL0100598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPP0001H RETIRED 20 1 20
2480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTIKUMAR GOVINDJI RAICHURA Equity Equity DPL0100599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPR8159D SERVICE 1000 1 1000
2481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA JIGNA UPENDRA Equity Equity DPL0100600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPN7612F HOUSE-WIFE 10 1 10
2482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARILAL BHAILAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPS7775L BUSINESS 10 1 10
2483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV NITINBHAI VADODARIYA Equity Equity DPL0100602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPV9315R PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTSAVI S SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMYPS3808R SERVICE 20 1 20
2485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL HARKANTBHAI YAGNIK Equity Equity DPL0100604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPY2556P BUSINESS 500 1 500
2486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRENKUMAR VITHALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity DPL0100605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPP9632F BUSINESS 1500 1 1500
2487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GIRIRAJ PARIKH Equity Equity DPL0100607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPP9681B SERVICE 20 1 20
2488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUKHSANA FIROZ CHASMAWALA Equity Equity DPL0100610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPC2922J HOUSE-WIFE 150 1 150
2489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT NANALAL VYAS Equity Equity DPL0100612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPV5517G PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA UMESHKUMAR BHATT Equity Equity DPL0100613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPB5495K HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESHKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR BHATT Equity Equity DPL0100614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPB0945Q SERVICE 50 1 50
2492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALTAF ABDUL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0100615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBJPP1086M BUSINESS 40 1 40
2493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHAH  . Equity Equity DPL0100616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPS8573R BUSINESS 10 1 10
2494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKBARBHAI AHMEDBHAI PATHAN Equity Equity DPL0100617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPP9159J RETIRED 10 1 10
2495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMODAR P AGARWAL  . Equity Equity DPL0100618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHD2847Q BUSINESS 800 1 800
2496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKA I KAPADIA Equity Equity DPL0100619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXBPK4842D SERVICE 10 1 10
2497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRAKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR SWAMI Equity Equity DPL0100622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS6417J BUSINESS 300 1 300
2498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM VIJAY ROHRA Equity Equity DPL0100623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPR2330G SERVICE 20 1 20
2499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL DHIRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKMPS5506E SERVICE 200 1 200
2500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMISHA KALPESH SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLUPS3857A HOUSE-WIFE 1000 1 1000
2501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNI BHAVIN SHAH Equity Equity DPL0100627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYWPS3665D HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
2502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH  KADAM Equity Equity DPL0100628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPK0424N SERVICE 2000 1 2000
2503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITEN AMRUTLAL MEHTA (HUF) Equity Equity DPL0100629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHH6709L BUSINESS 100 1 100
2504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SUGNOMAL JASUJA Equity Equity DPL0100630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPJ6749F PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA  HEMCHANDRA Equity Equity DPL0100631 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPH3155Q RETIRED 10 1 10
2506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH RASIKLAL SHETH Equity Equity DPL0100632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS2013B BUSINESS 30 1 30
2507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA YOGESH SHETH Equity Equity DPL0100633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS4859B HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUHI DIVESH SINGHANIA Equity Equity DPL0100635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPK6424F STUDENT 200 1 200
2509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA HARGOPAL DAGA Equity Equity DPL0100636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPD8155Q HOUSE-WIFE 50 1 50
2510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL ANKUR JOSHI  . Equity Equity DPL0100637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPD2550M SERVICE 20 1 20
2511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA ASHWIN MODI Equity Equity DPL0100639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPM4173H HOUSE-WIFE 150 1 150
2512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN NANDLAL VIRANI Equity Equity DPL0100641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV7587Q BUSINESS 100 1 100
2513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAWAN KUMAR  BAGRI Equity Equity DPL0100643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPB7012G SERVICE 40 1 40
2514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTI BHAILAL RAMBHIA Equity Equity DPL0100644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPR1866R SERVICE 10 1 10
2515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYABEN VITHAL PATEL Equity Equity DPL0100645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPP9198D HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH VINODRAY KOTHARI Equity Equity DPL0100647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPK6187F BUSINESS 130 1 130
2517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK HIRALAL GANDHI Equity Equity DPL0100648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPG5420A OTHERS 10 1 10
2518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP KANAIYALAL MEHTA Equity Equity DPL0100649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM0119K SERVICE 500 1 500
2519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK V AJMERA (HUF) Equity Equity DPL0100650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHA0654E BUSINESS 100 1 100
2520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDNI PARESH PATEL Equity Equity DPL0100651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCHPP6940F SERVICE 100 1 100
2521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI SHARAD PHATAK Equity Equity DPL0100652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP5950F HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
2522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTBHAI KHENGAR CHOTALIYA Equity Equity DPL0100653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPC3822D RETIRED 50 1 50
2523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BRIJLAL SONI Equity Equity DPL0100654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPS2484N BUSINESS 1000 1 1000
2524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV DEEPAK SONI Equity Equity DPL0100655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPHPS0444K STUDENT 200 1 200
2525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUSHA BHARAT PANSARE Equity Equity DPL0100656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPP3553J HOUSE-WIFE 180 1 180
2526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK AMICHAND BAGRECHA Equity Equity DPL0100657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPB9847K BUSINESS 10 1 10
2527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP CHHANGOMAL VERHANI Equity Equity DPL0100658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPV3818P BUSINESS 30 1 30
2528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSHIDEVI  SUREKA Equity Equity DPL0100660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHCPS6343E SERVICE 10 1 10
2529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIRAMDAS KARTARMAL GURBANI  . Equity Equity DPL0100661 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPG0040J BUSINESS 20 1 20
2530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN DAS RATHI Equity Equity DPL0100662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPR5650B SERVICE 500 1 500
2531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR MUNDADA Equity Equity DPL0100663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPM1377A PROFESSIONAL 10 1 10
2532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH M BAKHAI Equity Equity DPL0100664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPB3550A BUSINESS 100 1 100
2533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI KALA HARKUT Equity Equity DPL0100666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPH4043C HOUSE-WIFE 40 1 40
2534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARILAL  SAVLA Equity Equity DPL0100667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPS7419M BUSINESS 30 1 30
2535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPARANI  KOGANTI Equity Equity DPL0100668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPK3870F HOUSE-WIFE 300 1 300
2536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P SHIVALINGAPPA Equity Equity DPL0100669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKHPS6981G OTHERS 30 1 30
2537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALAXMI  BHANDARY Equity Equity DPL0100670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPB8082B HOUSE-WIFE 20 1 20
2538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.R.SALAHUDEEN  . Equity Equity DPL0100672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPR6048D OTHERS 10 1 10
2539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA  BAJAJ Equity Equity DPL0100673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPB8027H HOUSE-WIFE 100 1 100
2540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA  KEJRIWAL  . Equity Equity DPL0100674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPK7109M BUSINESS 50 1 50
2541 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)TIRUPATI VANCOM PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity DPL0100676 India Not applicable Other registration number DPL0100676 BUSINESS 120 1 120
2542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKER SUMAN CHAURASIA HUF Equity Equity DPL0100678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPHS8231J PROFESSIONAL 160 1 160
2543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA MONDAL  . Equity Equity DPL0100679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPM2300A SERVICE 50 1 50
2544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR AGRAWALA Equity Equity DPL0100680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPA8866D BUSINESS 40 1 40
2545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MULPURI JAYA LAKSHMI Equity Equity DPL0100698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATMPM0804F OTHERS 200 1 200
2546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDER LAL WADHWANI Equity Equity DPL6666667 India Not applicable Passport DPL6666667 RETIRED 20 1 20
2547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR RAO RELANGI Equity Equity DPL0021268 India Not applicable Passport DPL0021268 OTHERS 20 1 20
2548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S GANESAN Equity Equity DPL0041236 India Not applicable Passport DPL0041236 SERVICE 30 1 30
2549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL MUKUND SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110432797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKKPS0741K Housewife 200 1 200
2550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINITA SHAILESH KHER Equity Equity IN30199110468450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPK9887C Housewife 10 1 10
2551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30199110478901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPS7564B Others 100 1 100
2552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HELAIYA SHEETAL MUKESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30199110510974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPH3546C Others 10 1 10
2553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTHAR HARISH GOVINDBHAI Equity Equity IN30199110513231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPS1496H Business 10 1 10
2554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI GIRIRAJ MALI Equity Equity IN30199110529201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPM3696G Others 50 1 50
2555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL C MISTRY Equity Equity IN30199110542421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPM6844Q Service 240 1 240
2556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL AMLUKHADAS RATHI Equity Equity IN30199110554554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPR1195D Business 500 1 500
2557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIZAL INDRAVADAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110674054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPS9315R Business 30 1 30
2558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL A. GHIAWADWALA Equity Equity IN30199110686305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPG6638D Service 1000 1 1000
2559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FATEMA I. GHIYAVADWALA Equity Equity IN30199110690159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPG3963H Housewife 2000 1 2000
2560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELABEN P. SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110703027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPS2952D Housewife 160 1 160
2561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKABEN D. RAULJI Equity Equity IN30199110711465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPR2323J Others 10 1 10
2562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESAI GAURAVI PARINBHAI Equity Equity IN30199110747394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPD0370M Others 390 1 390
2563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH ALKESH ADESHARA Equity Equity IN30199110835100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPA7525N Service 40 1 40
2564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA HITESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110838506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS0611C Housewife 10 1 10
2565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAM GIRISHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110848454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQBPS5261H Student 200 1 200
2566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATABEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110853419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQCPS9647D Housewife 10 1 10
2567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMAD HAJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30199110882099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPR5144L Business 20 1 20
2568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALBEN TRUSHARKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110955858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPS8768L Housewife 180 1 180
2569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL M. MOCHI Equity Equity IN30199110959845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPM0839P Service 50 1 50
2570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADHDHA K. SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30199110966090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EODPS3412B Student 20 1 20
2571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZALAK MAYUR DANI Equity Equity IN30199110969806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPD7053A Business 10 1 10
2572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH HOTCHAND LALWANI Equity Equity IN30199110992321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPL3978P Business 6192 1 6192
2573 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SIGNATURE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30199111012355 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30199111012355 Others 73200 1 73200
2574 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)PINNACLE CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30199111012363 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30199111012363 Others 73200 1 73200
2575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMA SHAILESH O. Equity Equity IN30199111033191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKAPS4092N Service 50 1 50
2576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKER CHIRAG M. Equity Equity IN30199111033870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPT9880G Service 40 1 40
2577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH MANUBHAI JINGAR Equity Equity IN30199111035068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPJ9581E Service 50 1 50
2578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRAKUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111037789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPP0549E Service 98 1 98
2579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VATSAL KALPESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30199111043285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDGPS3197H Service 10 1 10
2580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRBALABEN NIRISHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111108989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPP0903D Housewife 150 1 150
2581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANTKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30199111109004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWWPP2189B Service 20 1 20
2582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111123017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFKPP2168L Service 60 1 60
2583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30199111128117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS0152K Business 20 1 20
2584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN BHUPENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111150158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSFPP6347B Service 11 1 11
2585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR BANKER Equity Equity IN30199111194711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWZPB9472L Service 100 1 100
2586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG ASHOKKUMAR KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30199111230721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXCPK6321P Service 500 1 500
2587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKABEN MAHESHKUMAR RATHI Equity Equity IN30199111350825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPR2096R Housewife 30 1 30
2588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARSHIBHAI SHANKARBHAI GOLANI Equity Equity IN30199111370377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPG4362K Service 500 1 500
2589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUKH KHAKHARIA Equity Equity IN30199111442141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXBPK0765P Business 300 1 300
2590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111471039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPP6133N Service 30 1 30
2591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA RAVAL Equity Equity IN30199111532549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FHUPR2519K Housewife 60 1 60
2592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI HELAIYA Equity Equity IN30199111567119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPH1085R Service 10 1 10
2593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMI MONISHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111597281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPP9424C Housewife 50 1 50
2594 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) AARCON FACILITIES LIMITED Equity Equity IN30199111633200 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30199111633200 Others 170 1 170
2595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEFALI NITINBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111638450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HIRPP2385F Business 10 1 10
2596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTIBEN YOGESHKUMAR PANWALA Equity Equity IN30199111648236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPP2655L Others 1000 1 1000
2597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI RAJESH KHUA Equity Equity IN30199111650761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPK3937N Housewife 10 1 10
2598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL ARVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30199111653643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BELPP1895J Service 1 1 1
2599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI KETUL Equity Equity IN30199111715344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPG3391F Service 10 1 10
2600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDULAZIZ ABDULRAZAK SHEIKH Equity Equity IN30199130006057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCDPS7600G Service 100 1 100
2601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT CHATURBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30199130053541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRLPP9221J Service 519 1 519
2602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALBEN PRATIK MANDALIYA Equity Equity IN30199130112356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVMPS5114M Service 40 1 40
2603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MONANK BHARATBHAI Equity Equity IN30199130117430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDIPP3789D Business 300 1 300
2604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGRWAL SONALDEVI Equity Equity IN30199130124625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EZDPA5537G Housewife 200 1 200
2605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGNA DHAVAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30199130135939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPP1997N Service 54 1 54
2606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGHAVI KAMALBHAI CHUNILAL Equity Equity IN30199130206796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN TFQPS3837R Service 40 1 40
2607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30202534046119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPG6237B Service 380 1 380
2608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR NATH SAHU Equity Equity IN30202534056364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPS9366B Service 20 1 20
2609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30205010006207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPB1835N Housewife 200 1 200
2610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHAR RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30205010105761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPR5906J Service 71 1 71
2611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABRINA BANSAL Equity Equity IN30205010117707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPB0449J Professional 80 1 80
2612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI Equity Equity IN30205010122428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPA4898B Housewife 50 1 50
2613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30209210057065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPK7703L Housewife 20 1 20
2614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT SHARMA Equity Equity IN30209210190737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUFPS5223D Service 250 1 250
2615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWARNIMA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30209210190745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUFPS5232A Service 500 1 500
2616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH CHANDER JAIN Equity Equity IN30209210207626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ2609Q Business 50 1 50
2617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR CHAND AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510013734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPH8321D Service 10 1 10
2618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN JHALARIA Equity Equity IN30210510098021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPJ3401Q Professional 10 1 10
2619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI KUMAR MAMTANI Equity Equity IN30210510117098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPM0432N Service 60 1 60
2620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDEV RAJ GULATI Equity Equity IN30210510130946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPG4264B Others 10 1 10
2621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRI DEVI GULATI Equity Equity IN30210510130971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPG4015D Housewife 20 1 20
2622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA GULATI Equity Equity IN30210510133900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPG0717P Professional 20 1 20
2623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA SEN Equity Equity IN30210510182883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGMPS6368E Housewife 50 1 50
2624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA NAGAR Equity Equity IN30210510252987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPN1135H Housewife 150 1 150
2625 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)RICHCAP FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30210510256609 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30210510256609 Others 200 1 200
2626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL KUMAR BAGARIA HUF Equity Equity IN30210510261367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHN6368R Business 20 1 20
2627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN BAGARIA Equity Equity IN30210510261383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPB0069J Housewife 10 1 10
2628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30210510268303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPG5090J Service 20 1 20
2629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR CHATRATH Equity Equity IN30210510277509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPC7354A Business 60 1 60
2630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUGAL KISHOR MALPANI Equity Equity IN30210510293030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPM7814P Business 50 1 50
2631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30210510310850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPB2096A Service 10 1 10
2632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR MONDAL Equity Equity IN30210510326946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQXPM4473G Service 30 1 30
2633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM KAR Equity Equity IN30210510333885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPG3168M Service 20 1 20
2634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510344164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPA5113A Housewife 50 1 50
2635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30210510393043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPB0268M Housewife 10 1 10
2636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKA P. KORADIA Equity Equity IN30210510401207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPK3308E Housewife 400 1 400
2637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKET SUNIL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30210510409748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPG3617D Student 110 1 110
2638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30210510411099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYRPK5400B Service 300 1 300
2639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR SINGHANIA Equity Equity IN30210510422757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPS8453P Business 4724 1 4724
2640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI PAWAN CHATRATH Equity Equity IN30210510430917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPL7560N Housewife 80 1 80
2641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA MURARI TAPURIAH Equity Equity IN30210510435401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPT7989E Service 1200 1 1200
2642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA Equity Equity IN30210510461237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUCPK2217M Housewife 1500 1 1500
2643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHITA ROY Equity Equity IN30210510475730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASKPR3855L Others 20 1 20
2644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI SARTHAK SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110500638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPS7844R Housewife 400 1 400
2645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA L GANDHI (HUF) Equity Equity IN30246110501921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHJ1861B Business 50 1 50
2646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANABEN PURSHOTTAM BRAHAMKHATRI Equity Equity IN30246110506431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB1052J Housewife 10 1 10
2647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH  BHARATKUMAR  PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110512608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPP4877A Business 100 1 100
2648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH ISHWARLAL THAKKER Equity Equity IN30246110516915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPT2690J Business 50 1 50
2649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL VATSAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30246110520761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPD4195P Housewife 10 1 10
2650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV KALPESHKUMAR SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30246110534806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXIPS5761Q Others 2333 1 2333
2651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNVANTBHAI JIVANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110537953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATAPP3365L Agriculture 1465 1 1465
2652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANNABEN GUNVANTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110538712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATAPP3370K Housewife 33 1 33
2653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAL SAUMIL KINARIVALA Equity Equity IN30246110578267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPK6867C Housewife 20 1 20
2654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI GANDHI Equity Equity IN30246110578355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPG4092H Student 90 1 90



2655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRERAK ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110585391 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDLPS5126E Service 30 1 30
2656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUKUMAR JIVANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110592236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDEPP7778E Service 186 1 186
2657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULIKKUMAR ANILKUMAR PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30246110595945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJFPP4442P Service 120 1 120
2658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GITABEN DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110596831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASUPP0982E Housewife 100 1 100
2659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL RASIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110599032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPS6559M Business 5000 1 5000
2660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110604263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAUPP1081F Agriculture 898 1 898
2661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIKA KAMLESHBHAI JAIN Equity Equity IN30246110609873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFTPJ6885H Student 100 1 100
2662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL AMRUTBHAI GANGARAM Equity Equity IN30246110625979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMFPP1714F Others 100 1 100
2663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR YOGESHWAR SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30246110629020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBWPS6546A Student 200 1 200
2664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRA VINOD DALVADI Equity Equity IN30246110630647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPD1280J Housewife 200 1 200
2665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVAN VINOD DALVADI Equity Equity IN30246110632146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPD1263R Service 400 1 400
2666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH NATHALAL NIMAVAT Equity Equity IN30246110648261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPN7020G Service 1100 1 1100
2667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV GORDHANDAS LOHIYA Equity Equity IN30246110652993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPL9570J Business 50 1 50
2668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMWATI KAMLESH RATHOD Equity Equity IN30246110656270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLXPR8203D Housewife 200 1 200
2669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAXI PARESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110675200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBKPP4995C Housewife 10 1 10
2670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANUBHAI MAFATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110692979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPS8738M Business 200 1 200
2671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIREN AJITBHAI CHOKSHI Equity Equity IN30246110715087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPC9346F Business 14000 1 14000
2672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR HIRALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110720369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHB9717L Business 500 1 500
2673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA H SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110725470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GEEPS4187G Housewife 200 1 200
2674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHABEN H SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110725488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS6106E Housewife 200 1 200
2675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FENIL BHARATKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110727560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHF1672F Business 1000 1 1000
2676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BILQUISBANOO MEHMUD MANSURI Equity Equity IN30246110736517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPM2157K Others 100 1 100
2677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA ALPESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110740907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPP2275E Housewife 10 1 10
2678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEHNA NARENDRA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30246110755310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPG7478D Student 1 1 1
2679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMADSOHEL M MANSURI Equity Equity IN30246110770899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPLPM9602P Service 200 1 200
2680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA JAGDISHPRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity IN30246110785288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPS7953H Business 200 1 200
2681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM ASHUTOSHBHAI RAVAL Equity Equity IN30246110795251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPR3011K Student 100 1 100
2682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA ASWINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110796184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPS6368L Housewife 1500 1 1500
2683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN ILESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110808769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIDPS5487B Others 20 1 20
2684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110809753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPP6953B Others 20 1 20
2685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKABEN JIGNESHBHAI PARIKH Equity Equity IN30246110822540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPP3123C Housewife 100 1 100
2686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH SEVANTILAL PARIKH Equity Equity IN30246110822822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPP2682H Business 100 1 100
2687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH RAMCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110828169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPP6263B Service 350 1 350
2688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT RASIKLAL MODI Equity Equity IN30246110838020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPM3975E Others 3000 1 3000
2689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUBEN BALABHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110842147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS5709P Others 100 1 100
2690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR BIPINCHANDRA PAVAWALLA Equity Equity IN30246110849411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPP6167M Business 20 1 20
2691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIL BIPINBHAI NAGAR Equity Equity IN30246110853400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGHPN6745C Student 1 1 1
2692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHIKA UTPAL BHATT Equity Equity IN30246110875920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBGPB6804R Others 1500 1 1500
2693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRA BHARAT SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110879530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZSPS0756N Others 20 1 20
2694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY LALJIBHAI TANK Equity Equity IN30246110886619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPT0606R Others 50 1 50
2695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILABEN PANKAJ SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110897390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FAVPS9517L Housewife 7000 1 7000
2696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJKUMAR DALICHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110897880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS6624C Others 18000 1 18000
2697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYESHA MOHMEDSOHEL MANSURI Equity Equity IN30246110900708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBCPM6611K Housewife 100 1 100
2698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANALI DHAVAL SURTI Equity Equity IN30246110905291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPS5857C Others 10 1 10
2699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJVAL RAJESHKUMAR RAVAL Equity Equity IN30246110913701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNFPR5611C Others 50 1 50
2700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYABEN MANUBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30246110915060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPM4235B Housewife 20 1 20
2701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILABEN BANSILAL SONI Equity Equity IN30246110930091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFEPS0081R Others 300 1 300
2702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH NATHALAL GOEL Equity Equity IN30246110931795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG7681B Others 200 1 200
2703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBOO KAMESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110941207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFTPS8607A Business 6500 1 6500
2704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHESH SANJAYBHAI SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30246110946422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHV2087H Others 200 1 200
2705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HET DEVEN SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30246110947697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHH9589H Others 550 1 550
2706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA GRIMANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110950063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPS1196H Others 500 1 500
2707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI JIGNESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110956336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPP8476D Housewife 950 1 950
2708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL DILIPBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110968731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPP0642G Service 500 1 500
2709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL PARTH  BHARATKUMAR Equity Equity IN30246110985228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZFA6117E Others 1000 1 1000
2710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANVI KANAK SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110986817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IEHPS6894R Student 500 1 500
2711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANI M PATWA Equity Equity IN30246111007474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPP5397G Business 50 1 50
2712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVINI ASUTOSH RAVAL Equity Equity IN30246111010825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPR6551N Housewife 100 1 100
2713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASUTOSH JAYENDRAKUMAR RAVAL Equity Equity IN30246111013761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPR4441M Business 200 1 200
2714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ LAKHMICHAND LALWANI HUF Equity Equity IN30246111019515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHM0257L Others 200 1 200
2715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET JHUNJHUNWALA Equity Equity IN30249610015848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPJ7270E Professional 10 1 10
2716 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)S R STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD. Equity Equity IN30249610071271 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30249610071271 Others 120 1 120
2717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA JAIN Equity Equity IN30249610079337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPJ4064Q Housewife 10 1 10
2718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR PARAKH Equity Equity IN30249610082068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPP1285E Service 100 1 100
2719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30254010000977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPA3747Q Housewife 50 1 50
2720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH RAJPUT Equity Equity IN30254010006015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPR4101D Service 40 1 40
2721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30254010042937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPK0424K Service 40 1 40
2722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK SARASWAT Equity Equity IN30254010055142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEAPS0189A Business 100 1 100
2723 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MLB FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30256610000773 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30256610000773 Others 60 1 60
2724 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) R GOPAL FINANCIERS (P) LTD Equity Equity IN30256610000991 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30256610000991 Others 180 1 180
2725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ GOPAL Equity Equity IN30256610001170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG2781N Business 190 1 190
2726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU Equity Equity IN30256610001188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPG6603N Housewife 90 1 90
2727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI KISHAN Equity Equity IN30256610005370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPK7938F Service 10 1 10
2728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN NAGAR Equity Equity IN30256610039143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPN6844L Service 100 1 100
2729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30256610060142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPG8182E Business 20 1 20
2730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA MALHOTRA Equity Equity IN30256610090084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPM7873F Housewife 80 1 80
2731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERU BABBAR Equity Equity IN30256610108920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPB1960F Housewife 140 1 140
2732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI ASHISH BHATT Equity Equity IN30258210042914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPB3402G Housewife 10 1 10
2733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN BIMAL VORA Equity Equity IN30258210056129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPV7001G Student 120 1 120
2734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMISH RAMESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30258210056742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPS0439R Business 20 1 20
2735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONAL M MALVANIA Equity Equity IN30258210071265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPM2797Q Service 20 1 20
2736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITI SAMRESH PALSHETKAR Equity Equity IN30258210074536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATPPP3436P Housewife 50 1 50
2737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOSHI MUKESH NATVARLAL Equity Equity IN30258210083819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPD2734L Business 10 1 10
2738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMI SHITAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30258210086833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANVPS5627B Housewife 10 1 10
2739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P  RADHA Equity Equity IN30267939009058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYDPR5717J Housewife 350 1 350
2740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  AMLA Equity Equity IN30267939049535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPA6634K Service 30 1 30
2741 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)STRASA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30267939077385 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30267939077385 Others 20 1 20
2742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KUMAR RAI Equity Equity IN30267939245346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPR3176M Service 50 1 50
2743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILA H N Equity Equity IN30267939287505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCDPA7758R Housewife 120 1 120
2744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR  CHHABDA Equity Equity IN30267939307192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHR4344E Business 40 1 40
2745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI  NATH Equity Equity IN30267939318255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPN8952H Service 400 1 400
2746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV GANESH CHAWARE Equity Equity IN30267939389034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPC3434C Service 40 1 40
2747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMANT NARENDRA KALE Equity Equity IN30267939751111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCKPK2270A Service 250 1 250
2748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JETENDER S CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30267939856990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPC0941K Service 4000 1 4000
2749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR ALAVADI Equity Equity IN30267939881979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPA2865L Service 10 1 10
2750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH  KORI Equity Equity IN30267939923434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASRPK0555D Service 5 1 5
2751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR KASERA Equity Equity IN30270020012052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK3238P Business 100 1 100
2752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ KASERA Equity Equity IN30270020110643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK3356L Business 100 1 100
2753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM CHANDAK Equity Equity IN30273410012802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPC4902M Business 50 1 50
2754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH CHAND KALANTRI Equity Equity IN30273410033668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPK6861N Business 10 1 10
2755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPA HITESH CHANDARANA Equity Equity IN30273410036480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPR1713M Housewife 100 1 100
2756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH BANSAL Equity Equity IN30273410070514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHVPB7710D Professional 50 1 50
2757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30273410076728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPA9023D Housewife 50 1 50
2758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUKMINIBAI MULPURY Equity Equity IN30273410078623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPM6333K Housewife 10 1 10
2759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER LOYA Equity Equity IN30273410080191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPL7723R Service 400 1 400
2760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T JYOTHI Equity Equity IN30273410082574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPT0135K Housewife 100 1 100
2761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ RAMNANI Equity Equity IN30273410085195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPR7040J Business 10 1 10
2762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA NAVANDER Equity Equity IN30273410089057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDRPN1270L Student 150 1 150
2763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH V SURYANARAYANA REDDY Equity Equity IN30273410090017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPC1746R Business 30 1 30
2764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRUTLAL  SANKALCHAND PATEL Equity Equity IN30281410205806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPP0268A Others 50 1 50
2765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  MINABEN AMRUTLAL Equity Equity IN30281410213268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPP7033G Others 50 1 50
2766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI BHARAT NAIK Equity Equity IN30281410223215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPN5544J Housewife 350 1 350
2767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRINAL HARSHAD CHOKSI Equity Equity IN30281410264736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPC1346C Others 50 1 50
2768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU THAKUR Equity Equity IN30281410303617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPT3729B Service 5870 1 5870
2769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKTHI KUMAR SUNDARARAJAN Equity Equity IN30281410453062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNHPS5949H Others 130 1 130
2770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K LATHA Equity Equity IN30281410465324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXOPK7360E Housewife 55 1 55
2771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL BHUPENDRA RATHOD Equity Equity IN30281410530640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPR0173J Housewife 10 1 10
2772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH JITENDRABHAI BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30281410562384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPB9939P Service 80 1 80
2773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN JOGLEKAR Equity Equity IN30281410597552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPJ6554H Service 10 1 10
2774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODY SAURABH Equity Equity IN30281410617815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPM6632K Service 70 1 70
2775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREERAM S R Equity Equity IN30281410644089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARLPS2951C Service 34 1 34
2776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA SHROFF Equity Equity IN30281410657608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPS5679M Housewife 50 1 50
2777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK KASHINATH NAIK Equity Equity IN30281410665260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPN9238P Business 60 1 60
2778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA BISWAL Equity Equity IN30281410667268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPB1942L Housewife 360 1 360
2779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONISHA PRIYANKA DSILVA Equity Equity IN30281410692664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPD0195J Student 20 1 20
2780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP NARAYAN KAVIMANDAN Equity Equity IN30281410730783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASEPK5330M Student 150 1 150
2781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHAK AHUJA Equity Equity IN30281410746873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQLPA3001G Student 20 1 20
2782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDAN JAGANNATH GHARAT Equity Equity IN30281410773360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPG7303F Service 570 1 570
2783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30281410777278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPR9356L Others 20 1 20
2784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT DEEPAK VED Equity Equity IN30281410887205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPV0370R Service 100 1 100
2785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA NARAN PATEL Equity Equity IN30281410913195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPP7576J Service 5000 1 5000
2786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI SINGHVI Equity Equity IN30281410928767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXCPS1624B Others 40 1 40
2787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR RAGHUNATH TANDE Equity Equity IN30281410958725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPT1514L Service 40 1 40
2788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMANABHAN GOPAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30281410981048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPG9506F Service 10 1 10
2789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANNA MANCHANDA Equity Equity IN30281410988592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPM7043D Housewife 30 1 30
2790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH SHINKRE Equity Equity IN30281411104598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFDPS5929D Business 50 1 50
2791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30281411185278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPT0019L Business 1000 1 1000
2792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AIJAZ AHMED BEHLIM Equity Equity IN30281411190809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPB8938N Business 50 1 50
2793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKSHABEN DILIPKUMAR THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30281411192363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPT9741Q Business 1000 1 1000
2794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA BAJARANGLAL Equity Equity IN30281411238515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPV2742K Housewife 10 1 10
2795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYDEEP BHATTACHARJEE Equity Equity IN30281411256990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVXPB2148L Service 10 1 10
2796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI GOEL Equity Equity IN30281411314056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBMPG2942P Housewife 30 1 30
2797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMUBEN JITENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30281411347835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPP4276L Housewife 20 1 20
2798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30281411495240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPG8684R Service 10 1 10
2799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN KABRA Equity Equity IN30281411539659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPK8100B Service 90 1 90
2800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR NASA Equity Equity IN30281411558214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPN4712B Business 100 1 100
2801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINIKANTA BEHERA Equity Equity IN30281411558492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPB2399D Service 50 1 50
2802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA GOVIND Equity Equity IN30281411592454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEVPG0090N Business 450 1 450
2803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK PRABODHCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30281411657500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS7016C Business 20 1 20
2804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KORLAHALLI BHARATI Equity Equity IN30281411706899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKOPK2600P Housewife 150 1 150
2805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK AMRATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30281411807895 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPS9516R Service 50 1 50
2806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH JALINDAR GORDE Equity Equity IN30281411839708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPG2172J Service 11 1 11
2807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK JIWANRAM AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30281411855564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPA0891M Business 50 1 50
2808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN RATANSHI GALA Equity Equity IN30281411865599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPG4872K Business 10 1 10
2809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI RAJESH RAWAL Equity Equity IN30281411871974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPR7389D Housewife 1000 1 1000
2810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT PARNAMI Equity Equity IN30281411898685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPP0079L Business 300 1 300
2811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKANDAN S Equity Equity IN30281411912655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANLPM6359E Service 53 1 53
2812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAL PRIYADARSHINI Equity Equity IN30281411973697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIQPP0510F Housewife 30 1 30
2813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARATH SHEENA SHETTY Equity Equity IN30281411979774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPS9190C Service 1500 1 1500
2814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH BHARAT CHOKSEY Equity Equity IN30281411992714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC4947P Business 20 1 20
2815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMEE KAUSHAL DAMANIA Equity Equity IN30281411997905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPC3240N Housewife 20 1 20
2816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT ISHWARDASS TANEJA Equity Equity IN30281412025449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPT8876D Service 200 1 200
2817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30281412025588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPM5328J Housewife 100 1 100
2818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH J KAKDIYA Equity Equity IN30281412053305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPK0844K Business 100 1 100
2819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ MAHADEO BARAVE Equity Equity IN30281412060590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPB9915P Professional 1680 1 1680
2820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH FATEHPURIYA Equity Equity IN30281412066432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPF1966C Business 30 1 30
2821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP RAMESH BOTHARA Equity Equity IN30281412075894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPB3946K Business 150 1 150
2822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT HUKMICHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30281412085247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPJ6882A Student 101 1 101
2823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30281412091618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPK2700R Service 10 1 10
2824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH G NIRMAL Equity Equity IN30281412122595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPN6368P Service 20 1 20
2825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHIMA MEHNDIRATTA Equity Equity IN30281412159742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPA6051E Housewife 2 1 2
2826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL Equity Equity IN30281412173861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPK2647N Professional 30 1 30
2827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURPREET SINGH Equity Equity IN30281412181087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYHPS8130C Service 30 1 30
2828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAITREE PRIYADARSINI Equity Equity IN30281412190837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPP9023H Service 5 1 5
2829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK S KHABYA Equity Equity IN30281412280531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPK0411C Service 500 1 500
2830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDEEP SINGH DUA Equity Equity IN30281412345605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPD6117H Business 10 1 10
2831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV GOGATE Equity Equity IN30281412347529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPG9015E Business 5070 1 5070



2832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH JAYANTILAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30281412377296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD3850D Business 170 1 170
2833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA CHIRAG PAREKH Equity Equity IN30292710163607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPP8219Q Housewife 10 1 10
2834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA  K V V S N Equity Equity IN30292710165024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPK9051E Service 10 1 10
2835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASARAGHAVAN VASUDEVAN Equity Equity IN30292710221413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPV3463E Service 80 1 80
2836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH VASUDEVAN Equity Equity IN30292710237414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPB3100K Service 50 1 50
2837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATHA  KRISHNAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30292710238443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPS3974N Housewife 70 1 70
2838 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)AUTHUM INVESTMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30292710348923 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30292710348923 Others 921670 1 921670
2839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP VASUDEO PALAO Equity Equity IN30292710371475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPP8304N Business 60 1 60
2840 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)AMALGAM KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30292710375181 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30292710375181 Others 40 1 40
2841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M MITTAL AND SON HUF Equity Equity IN30292710376551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUHS9567G Others 50 1 50
2842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA RANA Equity Equity IN30292712008963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPR0905E Service 20 1 20
2843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA JAINAM SHAH Equity Equity IN30292712649863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPC8992H Housewife 217 1 217
2844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA GOEL Equity Equity IN30294310000714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG1121A Housewife 700 1 700
2845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK Equity Equity IN30294310050083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQEPP6458R Business 100 1 100
2846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTA DEVI BACHHAWAT Equity Equity IN30294310081242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPB6121A Housewife 10 1 10
2847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI SABHARWAL Equity Equity IN30294310121527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPK6194B Housewife 350 1 350
2848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGI Equity Equity IN30294310170935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IMKPS8566P Student 200 1 200
2849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH CHANDRA GUPTA HUF Equity Equity IN30294310237070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHH0220G Others 10 1 10
2850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA DAMANI (HUF) Equity Equity IN30295120134943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHR9390N Business 100 1 100
2851 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)VISHNUPRIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30295120135010 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30295120135010 Others 8644 1 8644
2852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABITA DEVI SARAF Equity Equity IN30295120136012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPS9824G Housewife 10 1 10
2853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THACKAR PARMESHWARI VIJAYKUMAR Equity Equity IN30295120160832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYAPT6444M Housewife 5 1 5
2854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINABEN JAYENDRABHAI RANA Equity Equity IN30295120165716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPR5667A Housewife 200 1 200
2855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRA NARANDAS RANA Equity Equity IN30295120166186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPR2731H Service 1100 1 1100
2856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH GOBINDRAM BULCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30295120180709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPB8649D Business 1000 1 1000
2857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA DAMANI Equity Equity IN30295120254485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPD9218Q Professional 10 1 10
2858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARESH MONDAL Equity Equity IN30295120273702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPM8525E Service 2450 1 2450
2859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM DASS SINGH Equity Equity IN30296010016078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPS0947E Others 20 1 20
2860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU SINGH Equity Equity IN30296010017796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPS7877G Service 20 1 20
2861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKUMAR BERA Equity Equity IN30297810062956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPB9311C Others 10 1 10
2862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI NARAYAN DAGA Equity Equity IN30297810067994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPD0799R Others 10 1 10
2863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KHEMKA Equity Equity IN30297810146110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPK7542P Business 30 1 30
2864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIPADA PRADHAN Equity Equity IN30297810189014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYAPP9927F Business 30 1 30
2865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJAN TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30297810191112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPC4537L Housewife 20 1 20
2866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA DAGA Equity Equity IN30297810273188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPD3467M Housewife 10 1 10
2867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN PAUL Equity Equity IN30297810351584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPP7325M Business 220 1 220
2868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHREETA MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30297810359868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEFPM0680D Student 10 1 10
2869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARENDRA UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30297810417369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPU6370L Others 100 1 100
2870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA KELA Equity Equity IN30297810423154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPK1535K Housewife 170 1 170
2871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH DOSHI Equity Equity IN30297810437688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPD2859M Business 200 1 200
2872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR SARRAF Equity Equity IN30297810442273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPS3300C Business 10 1 10
2873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN BINANI Equity Equity IN30297810447157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPB2023M Business 20 1 20
2874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30297810456174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPA0225K Business 100 1 100
2875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINI SINGH Equity Equity IN30297810490963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZXPS5308P Others 10 1 10
2876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30297810493732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPM6326Q Professional 400 1 400
2877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30297810585617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUHPK8021P Housewife 50 1 50
2878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SEKHAR BAID Equity Equity IN30297810598546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPB9880C Others 20 1 20
2879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAND RATAN MUNDHRA HUF Equity Equity IN30297810602064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHC7384K Others 40 1 40
2880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMLA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30298640002398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPG5266M Service 180 1 180
2881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KHANNA Equity Equity IN30298640014486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPK8580D Business 130 1 130
2882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH CHAND SHARMA Equity Equity IN30299410029136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPS9921L Business 100 1 100
2883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIDHI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30299410063378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTWPG5057K Business 40 1 40
2884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHUTI SHARMA Equity Equity IN30299410120663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPBPS5030P Others 70 1 70
2885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR LAKHOTIA Equity Equity IN30300110000035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPL9704H Service 100 1 100
2886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302810010392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JZPPS1751H Housewife 500 1 500
2887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAGALU UMAPATHY DIKSHITA Equity Equity IN30302810034234 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IJMPD5881D Service 12 1 12
2888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZREEN ANVARHUSAIN ISAB Equity Equity IN30302810086690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPI9626B Housewife 26 1 26
2889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KELLA  LALITHA RAMADEVI Equity Equity IN30302810185170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPL8932H Service 100 1 100
2890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDAVA  SRIKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302810352657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPS9981F Business 270 1 270
2891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHIRA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302810369584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPG1077D Business 134635 1 134635
2892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  SINGLA Equity Equity IN30302810387110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBGPS4535A Business 30 1 30
2893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRAG RAMJIBHAI MANGUKIA Equity Equity IN30302810391342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKJPM7770H Business 660 1 660
2894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA  AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302810538147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPA2119H Housewife 100 1 100
2895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGNELO  FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30302810538536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPF1143N Service 125 1 125
2896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDEV RAM SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302810587405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPS2628H Others 40 1 40
2897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJRANI SANTKUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302810765571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPA0568D Housewife 16750 1 16750
2898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA KANTA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302810867592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPG0824B Business 100 1 100
2899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYANDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302810927268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUFPS4662M Service 400 1 400
2900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIVKUMAR SATISHKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30302810929237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPJ5779Q Service 200 1 200
2901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHANIKUMAR  NELANUTHULA Equity Equity IN30302811000740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPN3243M Professional 255 1 255
2902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVICHANDRAN Equity Equity IN30302811014939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFQPR1586H Others 10 1 10
2903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIREN  PARNAMI Equity Equity IN30302811018151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSHPP1696K Business 40000 1 40000
2904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHKUMAR VINODBHAI SORATHIYA Equity Equity IN30302811035130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FSTPS2760H Business 20 1 20
2905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30302811043172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPY5720D Business 1 1 1
2906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANRAJKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302811143259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IWIPD9479J Business 10 1 10
2907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHIKA  KHANDAKA Equity Equity IN30302811175606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXXPK5720D Business 5000 1 5000
2908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302811353874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVYPS4871E Others 10 1 10
2909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302811451683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATKPP1609D Professional 5 1 5
2910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEET HEMANTKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30302811526093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KZWPS3410P Student 70 1 70
2911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAGKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302811545881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BATPP7525D Service 3500 1 3500
2912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MESHVA CHIRAG PATEL Equity Equity IN30302811565483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCXPJ8609N Service 35600 1 35600
2913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  ARORA Equity Equity IN30302811609251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPA1294B Service 200 1 200
2914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL RAMAPPA CHAVAJ Equity Equity IN30302811756141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPC4123A Business 400 1 400
2915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH JASHVANTBHAI BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30302811760108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPB2589B Business 250 1 250
2916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYASHREE BASAPRABHU WASEDAR Equity Equity IN30302811906650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPW5224C Housewife 300 1 300
2917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWOJIT KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity IN30302811954149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPS1815K Service 500 1 500
2918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302811972053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPA4183C Business 80 1 80
2919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAMR  KOHLI Equity Equity IN30302812014199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OSVPK5326L Student 1600 1 1600
2920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM DIPAK GAIKWAD Equity Equity IN30302812121939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASBPG7613A Service 10 1 10
2921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVA NAGESWARA RAO UNDEMODUGULA Equity Equity IN30302812130290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPU2914R Business 9 1 9
2922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  BAHAD Equity Equity IN30302812196501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPB0973C Business 23 1 23
2923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT  BARMAN Equity Equity IN30302812211889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASSPB9078M Service 200 1 200
2924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302812225624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYOPA7902H Housewife 1 1 1
2925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMKUM  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302833683915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQHPS3945Q Others 2000 1 2000
2926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDAKUMAR  SENTHILKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302834531855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUTPS8291N Business 135 1 135
2927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA TANAJI DOLARE Equity Equity IN30302835378126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHOPD0135N Housewife 50 1 50
2928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI MOTIVARAS Equity Equity IN30302835398045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPM9823C Others 20 1 20
2929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDIP  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302835492644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LNPPK7149M Service 601 1 601
2930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESAN  SURESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302835839847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GKWPS3400N Business 10 1 10
2931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH DATTATRAYA SHET Equity Equity IN30302836582364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPS4238K Others 65 1 65
2932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMAD ASLAM SIDIK SUMRA Equity Equity IN30302837047286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTAPS0569A Business 10 1 10
2933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302837190751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPP5465D Others 1 1 1
2934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAV GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302837321457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GUBPP0280C Student 500 1 500
2935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR  TULI Equity Equity IN30302837363281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPT4187E Others 210 1 210
2936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALJIT  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302837654677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPS1961G Business 70 1 70
2937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302838381563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPVPK2760J Service 100 1 100
2938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOVARATH  SUDEV Equity Equity IN30302839277992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJWPS4221F Others 11 1 11
2939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30302840302959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPB1701G Business 1000 1 1000
2940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYAL MADAN SANCHETI Equity Equity IN30302840754896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLFPS4887J Business 62 1 62
2941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADEESWAR REDDY  VASANTHA Equity Equity IN30302840975789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPV0700C Service 20 1 20
2942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIKI SANDIP SHEDGE Equity Equity IN30302841021669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPV2618L Housewife 6 1 6
2943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATIMAYEE  MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30302841049604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGHPM9838A Others 5 1 5
2944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMEET  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302841175706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPG0308G Service 5150 1 5150
2945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMARAJ  KAVIYARASAN Equity Equity IN30302841832922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPJPK6710M Business 25 1 25
2946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302841841089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXZPK6654P Business 200 1 200
2947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302842236630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXFPK0964G Business 310 1 310
2948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRIGANKEE  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302842349972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QGMPS3144F Student 300 1 300
2949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH MAGANLAL SAVLA Equity Equity IN30302842390592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPS5473N Business 30 1 30
2950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMALATHA  R Equity Equity IN30302842930730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPH3951H Housewife 2 1 2
2951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILA  HUGGI Equity Equity IN30302843112037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEKPH8306B Housewife 190 1 190
2952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302843131141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUWPS9131E Agriculture 30 1 30
2953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANUJAM  THAYALAN Equity Equity IN30302843304316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPT3240P Others 10 1 10
2954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302843360191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GPJPS1554D Service 200 1 200
2955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANKUMAR  MANOHARAN Equity Equity IN30302843379524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPM6661N Others 100 1 100
2956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY  MUNGRA Equity Equity IN30302843439147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPM9850G Business 200 1 200
2957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHEED MAHIBOOBASAB MULLA Equity Equity IN30302843450757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDYPM3612A Service 55 1 55
2958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA  KSHIRSAGAR Equity Equity IN30302843872718 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVYPK9285G Housewife 2600 1 2600
2959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302844432903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JMBPS2636L Student 13 1 13
2960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANIK MEHULKUMAR NANAVATI Equity Equity IN30302844526791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPN5939P Business 702 1 702
2961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK RAJKUMAR CHANDNA Equity Equity IN30302844624427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZGPC3777G Service 1 1 1
2962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANJANEYULU  MAHANKALI Equity Equity IN30302844836579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZUPM2165A Service 11 1 11
2963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ASIF IQUBAL Equity Equity IN30302844974969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPI6120P Service 19 1 19
2964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SHAHEBRAO KUMAVAT Equity Equity IN30302845452129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPK5207M Business 40 1 40
2965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302845679247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FDKPK8722F Business 200 1 200
2966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI  BOSE Equity Equity IN30302845922435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRNPB1913J Business 240 1 240
2967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABAKARAN Equity Equity IN30302846205846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBIPP3709G Others 4 1 4
2968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH HASMUKHLAL BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity IN30302846225333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPB0173D Service 50 1 50
2969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURISETI SRI VINAY Equity Equity IN30302846233761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPD5409M Service 140 1 140
2970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU NARAYAN TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30302846256438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPT9085G Professional 180 1 180
2971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIKA  PAREEK Equity Equity IN30302846300340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXPPP3974P Business 15 1 15
2972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N  CHAMUNDEESWARI Equity Equity IN30302846383900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBCPC1932M Business 2 1 2
2973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUGAL KISHORE TANK Equity Equity IN30302846547275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPT3062E Professional 100 1 100
2974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAMEEM ANSARI SEIK DAWOOD Equity Equity IN30302846812226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GCJPS5676D Business 42 1 42
2975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH  CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30302847176130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPC6213D Service 50 1 50
2976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30302847176919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPJ4282F Business 30 1 30
2977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  GN Equity Equity IN30302847183590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPG6720H Professional 10 1 10
2978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA  CHAURASIA Equity Equity IN30302847225808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIOPC5816J Housewife 3 1 3
2979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  KACKAR Equity Equity IN30302847262505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPK2665M Service 20 1 20
2980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA  CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30302847280288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKIPK6370C Housewife 500 1 500
2981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATHI MURALIMOHAN KOPPALLI Equity Equity IN30302847323094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKLPD5745H Housewife 2660 1 2660
2982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SHANKAR JHA Equity Equity IN30302847375100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPJ3328E Service 70 1 70
2983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDIP  MONDAL Equity Equity IN30302847525827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZNPM9823P Service 25 1 25
2984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA ASHWANIKUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30302847539551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPT9791E Business 96 1 96
2985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHABEN PARESHBHAI MANIYAR Equity Equity IN30302847814254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPM9771Q Business 700 1 700
2986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302847930802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APVPS8513C Business 950 1 950
2987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA  MURGOD Equity Equity IN30302848352117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZNPS6037H Service 43 1 43
2988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302848370207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPC2929G Business 5 1 5
2989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHAN RAJESHBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30302848406810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARGPD5566P Business 10 1 10
2990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA  BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30302848463892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPB3481E Housewife 50 1 50
2991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302848469153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPG0193M Others 10 1 10
2992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  DIXIT Equity Equity IN30302848470244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPD4012D Service 1006 1 1006
2993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANI  THAYANAND Equity Equity IN30302848494974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKUPT7697G Professional 80 1 80
2994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONA  MAJUMDER Equity Equity IN30302848654722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPM7902P Housewife 80 1 80
2995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIJUL  KATARIA Equity Equity IN30302848663145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LJDPK2260H Student 10 1 10
2996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MURTHY  KARTHIK Equity Equity IN30302848768240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTKPK9988K Service 30 1 30
2997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASRA  KHURSHID Equity Equity IN30302848833372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCWPK7294F Professional 10 1 10
2998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARUKHKHAN BISMILLAHKHAN PATHAN Equity Equity IN30302848864784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIXPP3877A Business 6 1 6
2999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  EALPULA Equity Equity IN30302848907868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPE1955G Service 768 1 768
3000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IKSHIKA Equity Equity IN30302849007328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPI0134E Student 125 1 125
3001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDER  BIALA Equity Equity IN30302849011403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPB2892H Business 50 1 50
3002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302849026046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXTPA3035N Housewife 100 1 100
3003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN  THAPA Equity Equity IN30302849029296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPT0170K Service 90 1 90
3004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302849032835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCNPK0559C Service 100 1 100
3005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DULICHAND Equity Equity IN30302849076241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZJPD8961D Service 105 1 105
3006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA  DAS Equity Equity IN30302849098060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPD0977H Service 64 1 64
3007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN KISHOR MALAMWALA Equity Equity IN30302849200984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPM7817K Business 10 1 10
3008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR DHADDA Equity Equity IN30302849202159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPD2434G Business 185 1 185



3009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAVI KUMARI MEWAR Equity Equity IN30302849280877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPK9350M Business 500 1 500
3010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGAPPA  LAKSHMISHA Equity Equity IN30302849296767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPL5519J Business 500 1 500
3011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIMA  MOHAN Equity Equity IN30302849319293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPRPM4704H Service 160 1 160
3012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARTHAK PANKAJKUMAR BHATT Equity Equity IN30302849426200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNJPB2142K Service 560 1 560
3013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANIBEN SHANKAR RUDRA Equity Equity IN30302849473854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FLLPR9663D Housewife 150 1 150
3014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA VIMALKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30302849488598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPJ0572R Business 500 1 500
3015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED ISHRAT ALI Equity Equity IN30302849494504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPA4936F Service 1000 1 1000
3016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA DHIRAJ MINHAS Equity Equity IN30302849510749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAUPM9328A Professional 20 1 20
3017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPARA  CHANDRAKALA Equity Equity IN30302849624732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWDPC4597R Professional 86 1 86
3018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302849697490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGVPS8460K Service 40 1 40
3019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  ANUSUYA Equity Equity IN30302866529581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQVPA4989E Student 140 1 140
3020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA VENKATA KARTHIK P P Equity Equity IN30302866600603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGLPP9770G Student 300 1 300
3021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR JAIN S Equity Equity IN30302866621906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPJ1222L Service 40 1 40
3022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIDATHADA MARC RICH Equity Equity IN30302866623741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPM6212F Service 9 1 9
3023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30302866624484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDXPS4448D Service 490 1 490
3024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAHYA  SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30302866624677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDGPS6396L Service 1 1 1
3025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD UMAR ANSARI Equity Equity IN30302866682557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPA9019R Service 63 1 63
3026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK RAJARAM ANERAO Equity Equity IN30302866719658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPA8424Q Others 35 1 35
3027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKANDAN  K Equity Equity IN30302866726607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZNPM5518K Service 20 1 20
3028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V S PRATAP Equity Equity IN30302866726754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPV5425G Service 19 1 19
3029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT VIJAY DANDEKAR Equity Equity IN30302866753845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPD2804J Professional 100 1 100
3030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI  JHALA Equity Equity IN30302866770191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPJ6182G Housewife 60 1 60
3031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN  SINGHAI Equity Equity IN30302866819295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIKPS0935L Housewife 40 1 40
3032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI  GOPAL Equity Equity IN30302866831804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPG3962M Service 190 1 190
3033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR RATNAVAT HUF Equity Equity IN30302866875983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASHR9994Q Service 1200 1 1200
3034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUL  PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30302866933824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPA2275G Others 10 1 10
3035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOLUGURI  BHUVANESWARI Equity Equity IN30302866947428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXQPG5707G Housewife 290 1 290
3036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity IN30302867019175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJHPS5543M Service 50 1 50
3037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302867089972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUPPK1131C Service 6 1 6
3038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302867096718 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPG2476L Housewife 50 1 50
3039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAMZA  SARAWALLA Equity Equity IN30302867101148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HMTPS0933N Student 100 1 100
3040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  SAURABH Equity Equity IN30302867104849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLMPK5770L Business 330 1 330
3041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIMUL JYOTINDRA DALAL Equity Equity IN30302867122963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPD3280A Business 2500 1 2500
3042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVASHI KISHORBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity IN30302867184280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPL2895N Service 100 1 100
3043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATHI  SEETHARAMAN Equity Equity IN30302867250668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPS5020K Housewife 10 1 10
3044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAPAL  REDDY GOGULA Equity Equity IN30302867272812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZAPG6493L Service 10 1 10
3045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIBAI MUKINDA VITKAR Equity Equity IN30302867318257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPV1410N Professional 900 1 900
3046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL LAXMANRAO JAGTAP Equity Equity IN30302867475076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPJ8087J Service 36 1 36
3047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEJA PREYTHUSH PILLAI Equity Equity IN30302867507331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPP1254K Housewife 300 1 300
3048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANSHU  RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30302867517306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPR3962Q Service 45 1 45
3049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ SANTOSH MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30302867528161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATXPM3711G Service 28 1 28
3050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302867528282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPJ6473A Business 100 1 100
3051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV KANT GOEL Equity Equity IN30302867555986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPG1070B Service 100 1 100
3052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDHINEE  S Equity Equity IN30302867705009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCEPS5585M Service 10 1 10
3053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURANGKUMAR  GURJAR Equity Equity IN30302867727666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPG1536F Service 20 1 20
3054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR JIVANBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30302867767929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKNPM4538D Others 100 1 100
3055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUNA  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302867774322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBIPK6784F Housewife 111 1 111
3056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAY  BOOBNA Equity Equity IN30302867863585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDAPB2722G Service 50 1 50
3057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMA  REDDY Equity Equity IN30302867931960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPP5707G Housewife 200 1 200
3058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL J CHAVADA Equity Equity IN30302867970274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNWPC3027R Housewife 150 1 150
3059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  ABHAY Equity Equity IN30302868014820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQFPK8457B Professional 120 1 120
3060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA RAJAN BHALLA Equity Equity IN30302868079027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPB7324H Housewife 10 1 10
3061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302868079094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJTPA6245A Business 120 1 120
3062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302868116528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXLPK3025J Business 250 1 250
3063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRUDVI RAJ  GANDIKOTA Equity Equity IN30302868134101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGDPG9693M Service 10 1 10
3064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPANA SACHIN KADAM Equity Equity IN30302868151768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPA2688N Housewife 160 1 160
3065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA  BAID Equity Equity IN30302868250403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPB9847P Housewife 30 1 30
3066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHILUKA RANJITH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302868269174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPC9573M Service 10 1 10
3067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJULA S K Equity Equity IN30302868271755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPR2762F Housewife 40 1 40
3068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEERA SUDHAKAR THAKUR Equity Equity IN30302868369466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPT3389M Professional 70 1 70
3069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNANDA  SWAIN Equity Equity IN30302868388450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IFDPS2787N Housewife 10 1 10
3070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH  CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30302868401131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPC0097R Others 100 1 100
3071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA PRAKASHBHAI AHUJA Equity Equity IN30302868432485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBCPA1872K Service 100 1 100
3072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANTH  A Equity Equity IN30302868492921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPA1871M Service 10 1 10
3073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA  BERIWAL Equity Equity IN30302868493295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPB6197P Housewife 19 1 19
3074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRINARAYANAN V P Equity Equity IN30302868497894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJGPB7211M Others 50 1 50
3075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL SINGH DUGAR HUF Equity Equity IN30302868499425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV8681D Others 40 1 40
3076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYRA  MUTHU M Equity Equity IN30302868511829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPV1763Q Business 10 1 10
3077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA  SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30302868516226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPG7149Q Housewife 250 1 250
3078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOUTAM  BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30302868527939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPB3356R Service 200 1 200
3079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KANCHAN CHEMBURKAR Equity Equity IN30302868535424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPC7215N Service 260 1 260
3080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTU KALAPPA SONKAMBLE Equity Equity IN30302868553571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPS4094A Service 300 1 300
3081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302868609643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPK6054B Business 260 1 260
3082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A  KRISHNAMOORTHY Equity Equity IN30302868617231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEKPK0618G Service 10 1 10
3083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AADE PRASHANT RANGNATH Equity Equity IN30302868620705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPA9838P Business 90 1 90
3084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KUMAR AGGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302868644515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA6761A Business 100 1 100
3085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302868731210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPG3722A Housewife 70 1 70
3086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPA EDWIN NUNES Equity Equity IN30302868782381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPT1846F Business 150 1 150
3087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302868817345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPA3420B Housewife 99 1 99
3088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR  MOHNOT Equity Equity IN30302868827087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPM2842A Service 30 1 30
3089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA ABHIJIT TALOKAR Equity Equity IN30302868883939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFOPT0303M Service 151 1 151
3090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHU KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30302868886476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPJ4084E Business 30 1 30
3091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA SHREERAM KELKAR Equity Equity IN30302868979972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPG1171N Housewife 20 1 20
3092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30302869029187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQRPS4910F Others 100 1 100
3093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302869041390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYWPS5515D Housewife 10 1 10
3094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA  RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30302869073853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZEPR6984P Housewife 130 1 130
3095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ESHA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302869089458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOZPS9708D Service 100 1 100
3096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKHAN LAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302869099274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPS1684A Others 101 1 101
3097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIKUL  MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302869104773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPM2682P Service 100 1 100
3098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S V NEELA Equity Equity IN30302869135819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPN7238H Others 100 1 100
3099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM CHANDRA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302869209244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPAPS8741G Business 50 1 50
3100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30302869212818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPC9049P Business 20 1 20
3101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN  BEHAL Equity Equity IN30302869216799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWJPB4413N Business 20 1 20
3102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR POPATLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30302869465249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPP5031G Service 220 1 220
3103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGYA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302869472570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXJPS3079L Housewife 110 1 110
3104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DHARANI VIGNESH Equity Equity IN30302869486786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYRPD7699J Service 3 1 3
3105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR  BAGHMAR Equity Equity IN30302869502681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPB1072A Business 2550 1 2550
3106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEP  MALA Equity Equity IN30302869552703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTGPM9334M Service 500 1 500
3107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302869586788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBRPS0375L Service 20 1 20
3108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30302869698220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS0073C Others 300 1 300
3109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTHIKEYAN Equity Equity IN30302869738218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ETSPK3475E Service 10 1 10
3110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYEE SREE RAM Equity Equity IN30302869756075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CULPR2896E Service 10 1 10
3111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY Equity Equity IN30302869756083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPS7649A Service 20 1 20
3112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNASEKARAN  PALANISAMY Equity Equity IN30302869770300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPG4185Q Business 200 1 200
3113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAJA ANEESUDDIN AHMED Equity Equity IN30302887668682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVWPA7930H Professional 10 1 10
3114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNAN  C Equity Equity IN30302887834501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKBPK6503P Service 20 1 20
3115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAKI ANANDA RAO Equity Equity IN30302887906114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPD4496P Business 50 1 50
3116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AATISHKUMAR V BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity IN30302887919389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPB0208E Service 10 1 10
3117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH  RAMARATHINAM Equity Equity IN30302887932136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPR6929G Others 4 1 4
3118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN C DIVECHA Equity Equity IN30302887973780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPD3740F Business 30 1 30
3119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOMMETI  SRIDHAR Equity Equity IN30302888148351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJLPS6942J Service 5 1 5
3120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SURESH GUJAR Equity Equity IN30302888202364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPG6113P Service 200 1 200
3121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SINGH SAMBYAL Equity Equity IN30302888392695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPS7423F Service 411 1 411
3122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302888674040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPJ3462H Business 240 1 240
3123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK KUMAR CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30302888684883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAVPC4199J Service 100 1 100
3124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWAR DASS GARG Equity Equity IN30302888770541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPG0922B Others 50 1 50
3125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN SANATAN TIWARI Equity Equity IN30302888963366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPT6460N Professional 15 1 15
3126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMMALAPUDI RENUKA DEVI Equity Equity IN30302889371703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HAPPD7674M Business 15 1 15
3127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGASRIDEVI  NEKKANTI Equity Equity IN30302889371720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPN6614Q Business 15 1 15
3128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K MALLIKARJUNA RAO Equity Equity IN30302889467371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPK2492P Business 40 1 40
3129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH ROUTRAY Equity Equity IN30302889636859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPR6362C Service 200 1 200
3130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADRA NEHAL LEHRIKANT Equity Equity IN30302889856122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCEPB7433C Business 660 1 660
3131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YENDLURI GOPI KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30302889920434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZKPK1284B Service 20 1 20
3132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNDA VEERA BHADRA VARA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302889951550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPG1771C Others 7000 1 7000
3133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ SUDHAKAR BANTWAL Equity Equity IN30302889958960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPB3592A Service 2000 1 2000
3134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEERTI  CHITTORA Equity Equity IN30302889993083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPC0032C Housewife 10 1 10
3135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302890207584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HCTPK3101G Service 300 1 300
3136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR SEHRAWAT Equity Equity IN30302890304218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDYPS3377K Service 50 1 50
3137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR KAMARIYA Equity Equity IN30302890429747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPK2975M Service 10 1 10
3138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAKKAL JACOB ANTONY Equity Equity IN30302890488459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPA0403E Business 10 1 10
3139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH  RAGHUVANSHI Equity Equity IN30302890747855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPA0998E Business 2200 1 2200
3140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDEEP  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302891038237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JCXPS4924K Professional 55 1 55
3141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302891735537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPS7003P Business 100 1 100
3142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAWOOD SALEHBHAI CHOONAWALA Equity Equity IN30302891795360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPC4135E Business 20 1 20
3143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV  RANJAN Equity Equity IN30302892372902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPR6921E Service 2 1 2
3144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHASH  SONI Equity Equity IN30302892385859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FMVPS6530K Business 100 1 100
3145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302892517911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPV3462G Business 151 1 151
3146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  UJJWAL Equity Equity IN30302892553467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPU3690Q Service 90 1 90
3147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAYKUMAR VINAYAKRAO DEO Equity Equity IN30302892569473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPD9504B Others 30 1 30
3148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302892628806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPS5393H Professional 70 1 70
3149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302892733439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLLPR7946H Housewife 31 1 31
3150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302892789049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPK9595H Others 50 1 50
3151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALAL  SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30302892828151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUMPS7094D Business 50 1 50
3152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVITA  CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30302892847199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARGPC2479N Service 8 1 8
3153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302893057513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPK9212Q Service 20 1 20
3154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEMIMA  STAFFORD Equity Equity IN30302893249231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFAPS2091F Others 20 1 20
3155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHKUMAR NATHURAM GONDALIYA Equity Equity IN30302893331403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPG0946L Service 50 1 50
3156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALINGAM  PATHMAVATHI Equity Equity IN30302893384588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXYPP9758H Housewife 5 1 5
3157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHARANI  THONUPUNURI Equity Equity IN30302893448823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPT9348A Professional 1 1 1
3158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302893549373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPK3999C Service 1000 1 1000
3159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA LAKSHMI DEVAKI Equity Equity IN30302893606981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPL8779P Service 20 1 20
3160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMMOHAN PRASAD DOPPALAPUDI Equity Equity IN30302893629130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPD2068H Service 100 1 100
3161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED IMRAN ALAM QUADRI Equity Equity IN30302893726186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPQ8056E Business 137 1 137
3162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EDSON DOMNIC RAMOS Equity Equity IN30302893762182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPR5059C Service 27 1 27
3163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANGAVEL  NAVEENKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302893894221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUIPN9857E Service 50 1 50
3164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARADHARAJAN KRISHNAMURTHY THIMIRI Equity Equity IN30302894449089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPT6527G Service 90 1 90
3165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOOL CHAND JAT Equity Equity IN30302894544673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPC8551B Others 100 1 100
3166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIVATHSA SUBRAMANIAN SHIVKUAMR Equity Equity IN30302894908217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPS5104J Service 220 1 220
3167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302895098417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASIPK0762D Service 250 1 250
3168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY HARISHCHANDRA BAGDI Equity Equity IN30302895215281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPB1526N Agriculture 100 1 100
3169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANSH  WAHI Equity Equity IN30302895272067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPW0620H Student 30 1 30
3170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH Equity Equity IN30302895444845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPV8103N Service 50 1 50
3171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESHKUMAR MANILAL CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30302895723677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPC7722K Service 1000 1 1000
3172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  NANDY Equity Equity IN30302895757303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYKPN7711A Student 2 1 2
3173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAN Equity Equity IN30302896062342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPR9875L Service 10 1 10
3174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJIT  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302896327462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GBUPM7904L Service 20 1 20
3175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULANDAIVEL  KARTHIKEYAN Equity Equity IN30302896389169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSVPK8779H Service 50 1 50
3176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABAN DHANRAJJI REWATKAR Equity Equity IN30302896522506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWGPR4554A Service 155 1 155
3177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMED SALIM GAZIANI Equity Equity IN30302896666318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKIPG4549R Business 3 1 3
3178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATARAJAN  BALAMOUROUGAN Equity Equity IN30302896686137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPB3776F Service 2 1 2
3179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNACHALAM  RAMANATHAN Equity Equity IN30302897120139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIXPR8493J Others 40 1 40
3180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRUPAMA  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302897910818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERHPK3150H Business 3612 1 3612
3181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANTH  MATETI Equity Equity IN30302898099085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQXPM9354Q Others 8 1 8
3182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHMIRA NAYAN DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30302898479503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPD7575M Housewife 83 1 83
3183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADUDODLA  VENKATNARSIMHA REDDY Equity Equity IN30302898500878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPR5076R Service 100 1 100
3184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANGIPURAM SHESHASHAYEE BHARADWAJ Equity Equity IN30302898660943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXAPB7783M Service 20 1 20
3185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB  VARMA Equity Equity IN30302898693356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPV6459C Business 20 1 20



3186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAKUL  PARNAMI Equity Equity IN30302899281722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQHPP0864E Business 11000 1 11000
3187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302899376031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPC6443K Service 175 1 175
3188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUPPUSAMY  PANNEER SELVAM Equity Equity IN30302899863370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBRPP5547G Professional 10 1 10
3189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302899949650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPA1162R Business 10 1 10
3190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOE CECIL R Equity Equity IN30303660008380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPJ3026B Business 16 1 16
3191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLABEN CHHOTABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30304410037507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPP7092R Housewife 40 1 40
3192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMODCHANDRA DAHYABHAI SHARMA Equity Equity IN30304410047167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS2795L Others 20 1 20
3193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN VALLABHDAS PARIKH Equity Equity IN30304410056225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPP8110B Business 10 1 10
3194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL LALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30304410073574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS5218K Service 10 1 10
3195 Individual Promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPS4048R Business 20000000 1 20000000
3196 Individual Promoter Not applicable BANKIM JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS6574R Business 20000000 1 20000000
3197 Individual Promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPS4758N Business 80000000 1 80000000
3198 Individual Promoter Not applicable KINNARI VAIBHAV SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPS7671K Housewife 20000000 1 20000000
3199 Individual Promoter Not applicable BELA HIMANSHU SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPS7672L Housewife 20000000 1 20000000
3200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH MANUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPS9087M Business 10000 1 10000
3201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHYUT MANUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210000984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS6340M Business 600 1 600
3202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAUNA MUKESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210001000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS6341L Housewife 24000 1 24000
3203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK SUBHASHCHANDRA JAIN Equity Equity IN30305210002773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV6383G Business 3296 1 3296
3204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHVESH SHANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210003798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPS3320F Business 1100 1 1100
3205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHITA  DARSHAN  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210015898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPP0833H Service 20 1 20
3206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANLAL MAFATLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210018056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPP0791N Service 50 1 50
3207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210018329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPP5340B Business 800 1 800
3208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADABHUSHANI SRIRANGA RAJU Equity Equity IN30021413025244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHM8208E Others 3030 1 3030
3209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA MURTHY D K Equity Equity IN30021413030308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGGPS4574N Others 20 1 20
3210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHURAM  RAVI Equity Equity IN30021413047085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPM8023L Housewife 10 1 10
3211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAL SADANAND APTE Equity Equity IN30021413087751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPA9636P Service 50 1 50
3212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021413104796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPS5650P Business 20 1 20
3213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30021413132790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPS1263M Service 240 1 240
3214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKESH H SHAH Equity Equity IN30021413145737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYWPS9662A Service 50 1 50
3215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU NARSARIA Equity Equity IN30021413161155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPN2692D Others 10 1 10
3216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSANABEN H ROHIT Equity Equity IN30021413170369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPR1887K Housewife 100 1 100
3217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL TILEKAR Equity Equity IN30021413196562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPT3731B Others 81 1 81
3218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA SINGH PARIHAR Equity Equity IN30021413210986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPP2913H Others 10 1 10
3219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA KHETAWAT Equity Equity IN30021413219977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPK0395G Others 4000 1 4000
3220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALAKSHI KHIMJI CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30021413249324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPC3765E Others 10 1 10
3221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T MAHESH Equity Equity IN30021413258108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPM2803K Others 3550 1 3550
3222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL PASHA Equity Equity IN30021413343445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPI0590D Others 100 1 100
3223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRITIZ BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30021413360470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPB1242G Others 200 1 200
3224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ H KAPASI Equity Equity IN30021413363084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPK8460G Business 10 1 10
3225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARATHI Equity Equity IN30021413381504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPA5983A Others 1390 1 1390
3226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  MANJU Equity Equity IN30021413384759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPM7177J Housewife 300 1 300
3227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNAYANA  PRANAV BHATT Equity Equity IN30021413400167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG7998J Housewife 240 1 240
3228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021413454197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPB9307Q Service 40 1 40
3229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA DEVJIBHAI GOHIL Equity Equity IN30021413461934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPG7051P Others 40 1 40
3230 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30021413486754 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30021413486754 Others 1625580 1 1625580
3231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULABEN  JAGDISHBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021413514235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPP2567R Housewife 10 1 10
3232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNIR  BHUPATRAI  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021413517160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPM3858C Others 30 1 30
3233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHNA  MUNIRBHAI  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021413517178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPM3877K Others 30 1 30
3234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021413564263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXLPS8756K Others 50 1 50
3235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL GROVER Equity Equity IN30021413625660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPG9940E Service 40 1 40
3236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ MOHAN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021413646083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPB7206L Others 20 1 20
3237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHBHAI SANABHAI JADAV Equity Equity IN30021413708078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPJ3112G Others 10 1 10
3238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR VINOD SHAH Equity Equity IN30021413826031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMIPS2001J Professional 10 1 10
3239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SANTHANAKICHENAN Equity Equity IN30021413836264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPS0396K Service 600 1 600
3240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SENTHIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021413866394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPK3604A Others 1 1 1
3241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L  VIMALCHAND Equity Equity IN30021413947844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPV6199D Others 50 1 50
3242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASHARATH DOMA Equity Equity IN30021413977335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPD7552P Others 150 1 150
3243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY MOHAN Equity Equity IN30021413983438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPM8513B Service 20 1 20
3244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R DILIP Equity Equity IN30021413998861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPR7710A Professional 100 1 100
3245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU CHIRAG GADA Equity Equity IN30021414002201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPG0969R Others 2310 1 2310
3246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEYA  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30021414023758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPG6871G Housewife 250 1 250
3247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHAND GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021414081507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPG8685C Others 80 1 80
3248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASMAL RANMAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30021414173167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPJ0713C Others 10 1 10
3249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA ATRI Equity Equity IN30021414187862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPG5514R Housewife 10 1 10
3250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGINI SINGH Equity Equity IN30021414195565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPIPS5253M Business 300 1 300
3251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL PRASHANTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021414205410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPP1364N Service 10 1 10
3252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN CHANDA Equity Equity IN30021414223052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPC9728L Others 500 1 500
3253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHANKAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30021414232483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHU2748B Others 1000 1 1000
3254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN P HOOLI Equity Equity IN30021414244936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPH5030J Others 11 1 11
3255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM DEVI JAJOO Equity Equity IN30021414263279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPJ7328J Business 200 1 200
3256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR BOHRA Equity Equity IN30021414285420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV9917L Others 500 1 500
3257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPMA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021414291611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYPPS5407G Housewife 160 1 160
3258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA PISHARODY Equity Equity IN30021414350032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPP6957H Service 300 1 300
3259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVEENDRA PAI VAMANA Equity Equity IN30021414360409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPV6809P Others 30 1 30
3260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITHAMPALAM ARUNASALAM Equity Equity IN30021414427660 Sri Lanka Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPS7734H Business 1000 1 1000
3261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LABHUBHAI SAVJIBHAI BABARRIYA Equity Equity IN30021414453823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPB7620A Others 10 1 10
3262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ GOURDHANDAS JETHWANI Equity Equity IN30021414504614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPJ6788R Others 200 1 200
3263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MURUGAN Equity Equity IN30021414521754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPM9952Q Landlord 20 1 20
3264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRILOK CHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30021414526984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPJ1063E Business 30 1 30
3265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VIMALCHAND Equity Equity IN30021414534767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV2870L Others 30 1 30
3266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA RATHI Equity Equity IN30021414543792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPR1899J Housewife 10 1 10
3267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPKANA PAUL Equity Equity IN30021414573177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPP6592H Student 10 1 10
3268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKULKUMAR BABULAL JANI Equity Equity IN30021414606048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPJ2757L Business 10 1 10
3269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT ANANT KATRE Equity Equity IN30021414644754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPK8066L Service 283 1 283
3270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021414654619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPG5541Q Housewife 100 1 100
3271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021414696370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPG9955C Housewife 60 1 60
3272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARARAJAN INDIRA Equity Equity IN30021414703149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPI8229G Housewife 820 1 820
3273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA BAGRECHA Equity Equity IN30021414715250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPB5590N Professional 100 1 100
3274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA KHILANI Equity Equity IN30021414762648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPK6158B Business 10 1 10
3275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021414789651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPB1031E Service 20 1 20
3276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHILAI RANJAN GUCHHAIT Equity Equity IN30021414793686 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPG1284E Service 590 1 590
3277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA RADHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30021414803786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPR0888J Housewife 10 1 10
3278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021414804465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPD6021H Professional 100 1 100
3279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP PANDURANG PATIL Equity Equity IN30021414809533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPP2585N Service 50 1 50
3280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30021414815523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPR1988D Business 50 1 50
3281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESAN N THENPATHI Equity Equity IN30021414844866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT0270G Business 30 1 30
3282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM ANIL RUDRA Equity Equity IN30021414866373 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR8649D Service 20 1 20
3283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH VINODRAY KARIA HUF Equity Equity IN30021414873686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMHR7909B Business 20 1 20
3284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEY MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021414886452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPM3502M Service 160 1 160
3285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHOUDHARI PUNJA VALJI Equity Equity IN30021414886817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPC7669C Business 20 1 20
3286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30021414902080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPC2479Q Business 60 1 60
3287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021414907584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPS5134E Others 50 1 50
3288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ BIRADAVOLU Equity Equity IN30021414910022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPM1514F Professional 10 1 10
3289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANDAS SAMYANI Equity Equity IN30021414912717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZUPS1227H Business 10 1 10
3290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30021414941210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPP6355Q Others 190 1 190
3291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYACHITRA M Equity Equity IN30021414941640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPJ8937H Housewife 1600 1 1600
3292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHA GARG Equity Equity IN30021414975882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA6404C Business 10 1 10
3293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity IN30021415055529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPA4585R Service 100 1 100
3294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P MEKALA Equity Equity IN30021415079020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPM3793M Housewife 200 1 200
3295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISHWA NATH JHA Equity Equity IN30021415081475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPJ9889Q Service 41 1 41
3296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAJEEDUL ASKAR Equity Equity IN30021415106990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPA6921C Service 200 1 200
3297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA HARAN Equity Equity IN30021415114573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPV5205K Housewife 10 1 10
3298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity IN30021415138232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPG6469N Service 243 1 243
3299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH M PATEL Equity Equity IN30021415149784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPP2204K Business 20 1 20
3300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJA YOGENDRA PAL Equity Equity IN30371910602706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPT2673A Service 100 1 100
3301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGMOHAN  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30371910768033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPG9493D Others 30 1 30
3302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENJITH  JOSE Equity Equity IN30371910826083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPJ0328D Service 820 1 820
3303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30371910954904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYUPK9197L Others 50 1 50
3304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARDOLKAR VARAD ULHAS  . Equity Equity IN30371960294171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYAPM8880C Business 870 1 870
3305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEYUR DHIRAJLAL GAJIPARA  . Equity Equity IN30371960524069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPG3597G Business 310 1 310
3306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY NARAYAN GOEL  . Equity Equity IN30371960999327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPG3252F Service 50 1 50
3307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHANDRA BHOWMICK Equity Equity IN30372710004879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPB8352F Business 40 1 40
3308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM DOKANIA Equity Equity IN30372710014360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPD9465D Others 20 1 20
3309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIKA SURANA Equity Equity IN30372710016603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPJ3413B Service 200 1 200
3310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR MANDAWEWALA Equity Equity IN30372710018713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPM3972Q Professional 50 1 50
3311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA MANDAWEWALA Equity Equity IN30372710018721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPM5413L Housewife 100 1 100
3312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR MANDAWEWALA HUF Equity Equity IN30372710018730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA4037M Business 100 1 100
3313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAJRANG LAL RATHI Equity Equity IN30372710019339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR4700P Business 100 1 100
3314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30372710024084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPJ1568G Others 200 1 200
3315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30373510005320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPS9958C Others 100 1 100
3316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARPAL RAICHAND CHOKSHI Equity Equity IN30373510006982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPC5665M Business 40 1 40
3317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMATILAL UTTAMCHAND BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30373510008164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPB0830H Business 810 1 810
3318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP GIRISH YADAV Equity Equity IN30373510025052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPY4487H Business 220 1 220
3319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHI JAGDISH YADAV Equity Equity IN30373510025253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPY9945K Student 50 1 50
3320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30377810020667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPK8050F Others 10 1 10
3321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDARTH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30377810022100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPG6888K Business 90 1 90
3322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV JHAWAR Equity Equity IN30379410030508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCOPJ1443D Service 50 1 50
3323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G V SUDHAKAR Equity Equity IN30383310038936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPG9146E Business 30 1 30
3324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30383310042857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUPPK1689Q Service 400 1 400
3325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH JAIN Equity Equity IN30383310112420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPJ5870N Business 465 1 465
3326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKITA AIRAN Equity Equity IN30383310117562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPA6643B Housewife 500 1 500
3327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ AIRAN Equity Equity IN30383310117579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPA4980D Service 1580 1 1580
3328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR BOHARA Equity Equity IN30383310349782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPB7968G Service 250 1 250
3329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHID  KHAN Equity Equity IN30383330168729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHBPK2959F Service 10 1 10
3330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ VIJAYSING JADHAV Equity Equity IN30383330287053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPJ8455H Service 50 1 50
3331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30383330463028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUUPS3043H Business 195 1 195
3332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH Equity Equity IN30388410025261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHEPS3260R Service 50 1 50
3333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30392110050648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPC6609R Others 10 1 10
3334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30392110092705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPA7630C Housewife 60 1 60
3335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASTER RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30392110114689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CALPK7796J Service 210 1 210
3336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET KAUR SHAH Equity Equity IN30394810002163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BENPS3123Q Housewife 50 1 50
3337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30399710019283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPA4667L Housewife 350 1 350
3338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30400410011385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPA4875M Housewife 40 1 40
3339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRUDDHA DAS Equity Equity IN30401210000543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPD5780K Others 100 1 100
3340 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) UNIVERSE PROPERTY LLP Equity Equity IN30401210009132 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30401210009132 Others 260 1 260
3341 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)CHANDRA TECHBUILD INVESTO PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30402910003512 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30402910003512 Others 2250 1 2250
3342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30404510005522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPM6190A Professional 50 1 50
3343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA BENGANI Equity Equity IN30404510007006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPD1620B Housewife 200 1 200
3344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL HUF Equity Equity IN30404510015055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHS3888R Others 50 1 50
3345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJBIR SINGH Equity Equity IN30408810036615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CESPS6960R Service 600 1 600
3346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI JAIN Equity Equity IN30408810062129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFEPJ9218M Others 35 1 35
3347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR LAL MAHNOT Equity Equity IN30408810065488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPM8796N Service 50 1 50
3348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER BANSAL (HUF) Equity Equity IN30408810095385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHV7772B Others 300 1 300
3349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30408850004169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWYPP1901N Service 150 1 150
3350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITABEN NARENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30408850059115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPP6519D Housewife 10 1 10
3351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITISHKUMAR VIKRAMLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30408850090863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BODPS0492A Service 10 1 10
3352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVADHI RASIKBHAI PADIYA Equity Equity IN30413110005153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWOPP9745D Housewife 30 1 30
3353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARPALSINH JASUBHA JADEJA Equity Equity IN30413110039693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPJ9023C Service 30 1 30
3354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH MULJI PATADIA Equity Equity IN30413110068584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPP1112C Service 10 1 10
3355 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)H G CONSULTANCY AND AGROPRODUCE PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30415810036914 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30415810036914 Others 5810 1 5810
3356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH MEDIRATTA Equity Equity IN30415810043464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPM4722E Business 100 1 100
3357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL PANTILAL NANAVATY Equity Equity IN30415810061097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPN6126H Others 10000 1 10000
3358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDISH CHANDRAKANT DOSHI Equity Equity IN30415810089065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPD6153A Service 60 1 60
3359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTHIK  BALAGOPALAN Equity Equity IN30415810293047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPB1191Q Service 80 1 80
3360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHI KALPESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30416610043448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERYPP5484A Others 1000 1 1000
3361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGARKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30418210003408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPP4613J Business 10 1 10
3362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI RAMANBHAI SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30418210033088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPS3738P Service 10 1 10



3363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH RAMANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30418210038434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPM6730R Others 650 1 650
3364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS. BHARATI BHARAT GOSALIA Equity Equity IN30420310015209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPG3743D Service 140 1 140
3365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR. DEEPAK CHAND BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30420310015581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB9492A Service 900 1 900
3366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR. RAJNISH  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30420394996588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPG8729J Business 73 1 73
3367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKABEN PRAVINCHANDRA PANDYA Equity Equity IN30424610003221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APFPP7646K Housewife 90 1 90
3368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT NARAYANAN NAMBIDI Equity Equity IN30426221584101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPN3789P Service 10 1 10
3369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AWADHESH  SHARAN Equity Equity IN30426221677516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPS9794H Others 10 1 10
3370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYAN PRAKASH ASTHANA Equity Equity IN30426222752556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPA6596N Service 1600 1 1600
3371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30426222931359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPA0340Q Business 152 1 152
3372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  KOTHARY Equity Equity IN30426223589502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPK1347Q Others 50 1 50
3373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH BHIKHABHAI GAJJAR Equity Equity IN30426223914181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPG9355N Service 248 1 248
3374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30426223951432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPA6430N Business 32390 1 32390
3375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMIKKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI VASHI Equity Equity IN30426223998044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPV7534F Service 50 1 50
3376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD JAGANNATH DHAVLE Equity Equity IN30426224037620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPD4028L Service 10 1 10
3377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ DATTAJIRAO BHOSALE Equity Equity IN30426224631907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPB7894H Business 190 1 190
3378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVEENA  MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30426224764453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EMHPM5792J Housewife 330 1 330
3379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ BHAGWANTRAO MAWALE Equity Equity IN30426225296753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVOPM6389N Service 40 1 40
3380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  OJHA Equity Equity IN30426225655260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPO7922A Service 15190 1 15190
3381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30426225707436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHLPP2833F Business 300 1 300
3382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30426225707696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHLPP2834C Business 200 1 200
3383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMEDALI HASHIMBHAI ASWAT Equity Equity IN30426225961108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYUPA6181R Agriculture 10 1 10
3384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH MULJIBHAI HODAR Equity Equity IN30426226910896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPH1201Q Service 14 1 14
3385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL DEEPAK BHANUSHALI Equity Equity IN30426227396453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIDPB1147A Business 10 1 10
3386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA  SONI Equity Equity IN30426227825202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUSPK9168M Housewife 1000 1 1000
3387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANVI  KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30426227922598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IUEPK4401F Business 47 1 47
3388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH RAMNIKLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30429510011699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS4650M Business 10 1 10
3389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT DIGHE Equity Equity IN30429510023707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPD9897Q Service 130 1 130
3390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM SHANTILAL VAKIL Equity Equity IN30429510065540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPV1159L Business 10 1 10
3391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDER SETHI Equity Equity IN30429510069018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS3992H Business 20 1 20
3392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT MANDREKAR Equity Equity IN30021424941578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPM5178N Others 100 1 100
3393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL DUDEJA Equity Equity IN30021424959684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPS1631P Others 80 1 80
3394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAV SINGH Equity Equity IN30021424987834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KOJPS5686M Student 550 1 550
3395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUYOG SURESH PATIL Equity Equity IN30021425069605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYAPP7058J Service 30 1 30
3396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUBHAI A PATEL Equity Equity IN30021425088660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP5973G Business 500 1 500
3397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH VERMA Equity Equity IN30021425141963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPV1193J Service 459 1 459
3398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVIS DANIEL Equity Equity IN30021425209389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPD5441N Others 283 1 283
3399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAHMANYAM Equity Equity IN30021425302281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPM5932E Business 80 1 80
3400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARESH VENKATACHALAM Equity Equity IN30021425430598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERTPK7558B Service 5 1 5
3401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI HARJIVANBHAI R Equity Equity IN30021425627305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCEPP8466N Agriculture 10 1 10
3402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANI SANJAY B Equity Equity IN30021425669009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWEPR5380G Business 40 1 40
3403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ K SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30021425716775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAMPS6226R Service 10 1 10
3404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABIR NARANG Equity Equity IN30021425818821 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPN2074Q Service 1330 1 1330
3405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUPRASAD GOPAL KAILAJE Equity Equity IN30021425867800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPK2059B Others 30 1 30
3406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR MALLABADI Equity Equity IN30021425872893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPM0681P Service 50 1 50
3407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJEET GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021425873355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPG4052H Service 26 1 26
3408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAMBRE AJIT VASANT Equity Equity IN30021425905649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPV8115C Others 50 1 50
3409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH Equity Equity IN30021425921202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFTPS0981P Others 1 1 1
3410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTHA JAIN Equity Equity IN30021425942194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPJ2606H Business 800 1 800
3411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV RATAN BHAUKA Equity Equity IN30021426002828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPB8747N Others 475000 1 475000
3412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI TULSYAN HUF Equity Equity IN30021426064813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHR9154E Others 3500 1 3500
3413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHU SEETHARAM RAO Equity Equity IN30021426076639 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPR3244H Service 210 1 210
3414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILADRI CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30021426088658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPC9548M Business 114 1 114
3415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI KIRAN BHAUKA Equity Equity IN30021426165414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPB8746P Others 100000 1 100000
3416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021426275670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNHPS4572F Housewife 571 1 571
3417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF Equity Equity IN30021426282907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHM6387A Others 475 1 475
3418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH MAHATO Equity Equity IN30021426302311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWJPM6335K Service 122 1 122
3419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH NARAYAN SINGH Equity Equity IN30021426305277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQXPS6482P Others 200 1 200
3420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIN N SHAH Equity Equity IN30021426415875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS4167L Others 70 1 70
3421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA BALAMURUGAN Equity Equity IN30021426426861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB1504D Housewife 10 1 10
3422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SEHGAL Equity Equity IN30021426428871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPS4265R Business 100 1 100
3423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHAMA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021426438551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPM8073H Housewife 100 1 100
3424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDESHA K Equity Equity IN30021426448034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXDPK9945E Service 10 1 10
3425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021426480787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEYPG0722Q Student 55 1 55
3426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH MUTHA BANGERA Equity Equity IN30021426499005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPB8999F Business 450 1 450
3427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITA CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30021426513024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPC1905F Housewife 30 1 30
3428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL VISHVESH GAURANG Equity Equity IN30021426529674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESIPP0251E Student 100 1 100
3429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHITA SADANAND PARAB Equity Equity IN30021426583794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPP5406J Service 10 1 10
3430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021426586472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPA1108L Others 140 1 140
3431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLESWARA RAO SIDDANI Equity Equity IN30021426672877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATEPS9584N Others 60 1 60
3432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALA KANWAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30021426681525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPJ1402D Housewife 100 1 100
3433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIPRASAD REDDY SOMA Equity Equity IN30021426684396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPR0350H Service 60 1 60
3434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A G NARASIMHA RAO Equity Equity IN30021426685686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPG7861M Others 150 1 150
3435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA SHIVANAGOWDA MEDIGINAKERE Equity Equity IN30021426686386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPM8059Q Housewife 45 1 45
3436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA RADHIKA SUNKARA Equity Equity IN30021426686476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPS2583G Professional 10 1 10
3437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHISH KUMAR LOYA Equity Equity IN30021426689245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPL9240M Business 50 1 50
3438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNWANTH CHAND Equity Equity IN30021426689331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPG6906B Business 60 1 60
3439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD R PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30021426703203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP7768M Service 10 1 10
3440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR BANWAT Equity Equity IN30021426703414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB9760F Business 30 1 30
3441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJETHA HARKUT Equity Equity IN30021426729692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPN1182R Housewife 70 1 70
3442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H RAVINDRANATH RAO Equity Equity IN30021426736997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPR7252K Service 50 1 50
3443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARANJIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30021426737924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPK5640D Housewife 300 1 300
3444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVINDER SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021426738486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPB1013D Business 550 1 550
3445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRJ GOPAL TOTLA Equity Equity IN30021426738517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPT4649C Business 20 1 20
3446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATNAM SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021426738550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPB1230H Service 200 1 200
3447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SURANA Equity Equity IN30021426739139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPS2083H Business 40 1 40
3448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARATALA NAGARAJU Equity Equity IN30021426739704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPN3365B Business 40 1 40
3449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30021426746912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPS9998F Business 172 1 172
3450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA HIRO NANKANI Equity Equity IN30021426763592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPN8108L Housewife 30 1 30
3451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARI . Equity Equity IN30021426768492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPR4134L Housewife 60 1 60
3452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY SHRIRAM KABRA HUF Equity Equity IN30021426777549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHA6750P Others 20 1 20
3453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU VISHANJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021426777991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPS2912R Housewife 20 1 20
3454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AITHA APARNA Equity Equity IN30021426785098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPA7569E Housewife 10 1 10
3455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI DEVI SURAGANI Equity Equity IN30021426792829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPFPS1146Q Business 5000 1 5000
3456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI GOPAL JAJU HUF Equity Equity IN30021426805958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHS7310G Others 150 1 150
3457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA M PALLAPOTHULA Equity Equity IN30021426811968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPP6943M Others 200 1 200
3458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARMA K S R K Equity Equity IN30021426823201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPK1174P Others 20 1 20
3459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREE LALITHA RAYUDU Equity Equity IN30021426830167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKAPR5086A Housewife 540 1 540
3460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity IN30021426846894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPK8630L Agriculture 10 1 10
3461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R DHANAM Equity Equity IN30021426855619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPD0987C Housewife 10 1 10
3462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPCHAND JASTI Equity Equity IN30021426859010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPJ4856A Others 100 1 100
3463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNA MURTHY KAILA Equity Equity IN30021426860823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPK2847J Service 410 1 410
3464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S S VITHIYANANTAN Equity Equity IN30021426867751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS6321H Service 10 1 10
3465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA RAO MADHVAPATHY Equity Equity IN30021426870101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPM3981A Others 120 1 120
3466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T V SRINIVASU Equity Equity IN30021426873098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPT1037D Service 100 1 100
3467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30021426873401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPP7841Q Service 30 1 30
3468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S CHELLAIAH Equity Equity IN30021426874759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPC7726L Professional 200 1 200
3469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORE KUMAR HARKUT Equity Equity IN30021426884200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPH2716E Business 100 1 100
3470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDE SURESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021426898637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPG5488M Business 20 1 20
3471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANDI NEELAKANTA Equity Equity IN30021426904518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPN2470H Service 100 1 100
3472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHASINI BALKRISHNA KATRE Equity Equity IN30021426936837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPK4718E Housewife 40 1 40
3473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI VADAKATTU Equity Equity IN30021426961488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPV9538C Housewife 10 1 10
3474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A V N B ANJANEYULU Equity Equity IN30021426983886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPA0615F Service 100 1 100
3475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN S SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30021426988438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPS8168M Housewife 80 1 80
3476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU PRAKASH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021427100940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPA1433H Business 10 1 10
3477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJ THIRIVEDHULA Equity Equity IN30021427126907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPT2398H Business 40 1 40
3478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAP REDDY GUMMADI Equity Equity IN30021427129382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPG5195M Service 100 1 100
3479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHNAIAH BATHALA Equity Equity IN30021427150516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPB1673R Service 240 1 240
3480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA MARUVADA Equity Equity IN30021427152913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPM6318K Service 250 1 250
3481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA PARAG SHAH Equity Equity IN30021427164658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS5523N Professional 7000 1 7000
3482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYABRATA  MAITI Equity Equity IN30429528198650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYCPM0036M Service 10 1 10
3483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINNARI RITESH TANNA Equity Equity IN30429528222256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPT1740N Service 1500 1 1500
3484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHNISH TULSIDAS WADHWA Equity Equity IN30429528390542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPW9410D Professional 20 1 20
3485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORAKSHANATH GENU VAKTE Equity Equity IN30429528534880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPV3813N Service 60 1 60
3486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED NOOR BASHA Equity Equity IN30429528839926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPN6108P Service 500 1 500
3487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR SHARAN SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30429528866990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPS7670N Business 220 1 220
3488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ERLE JOSEPH DABREO Equity Equity IN30429529021497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPD8670L Service 30 1 30
3489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429529030297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPA6142P Others 250 1 250
3490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TINKU Equity Equity IN30429529057168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPT6762C Service 30 1 30
3491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHYAP GUNVANT DESAI Equity Equity IN30429529127501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPD7614F Service 1000 1 1000
3492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MELVIN ALLEN RODRIGUES Equity Equity IN30429529236556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPR2814R Service 50 1 50
3493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  KOHLI Equity Equity IN30429529400489 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPK9380M Service 1900 1 1900
3494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SINGARA VELU  VITTAL VELU Equity Equity IN30429529725207 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPS9675K Service 350 1 350
3495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOKI SAVAN RUGNATHBHAI Equity Equity IN30429530181713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUBPS0984M Others 50 1 50
3496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHAMA  GAUTAM Equity Equity IN30429550504005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPG8632M Service 1 1 1
3497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA RAMASHRAY YADAV Equity Equity IN30429550525237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPY0555B Student 20 1 20
3498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT VERMA Equity Equity IN30429550742895 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPV6782G Service 1000 1 1000
3499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHIDUL ISLAM MOHAMMED Equity Equity IN30429551510512 Malaysia Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPI5563Q Business 1030 1 1030
3500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAYLON CYRIL FONSECA Equity Equity IN30429551583096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPF1189R Business 10 1 10
3501 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)DAS JUBILEE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30429551668952 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30429551668952 Others 250 1 250
3502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGVANJIBHAI PARBATBHAI DEKIVADIYA Equity Equity IN30429551789520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPD0615L Service 100 1 100
3503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHEL IQBAL ZAKARIA Equity Equity IN30429552128047 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPZ5626A Service 560 1 560
3504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA KALPESH KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30429552416770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPP6170K Business 10 1 10
3505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN KAMBOJ Equity Equity IN30429552424632 Qatar Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCBPK4776K Service 50 1 50
3506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NATH Equity Equity IN30429552953295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPN8640F Service 1600 1 1600
3507 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)UNICON SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30429553098106 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30429553098106 Others 4888060 1 4888060
3508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429553110795 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN EEJPS3086H Service 200 1 200
3509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTH BOLUSANI Equity Equity IN30429553117004 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBZPB6779C Service 10 1 10
3510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEILA V KHANCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30429553198330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPK2977K Housewife 50 1 50
3511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ULLAS GIRISHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30429553444848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS6368K Business 1000 1 1000
3512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAREDDY SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429553531716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK6532R Professional 100 1 100
3513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMARPAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30429553593519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPS8320Q Business 590 1 590
3514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP NAVIN KHANDWALLA Equity Equity IN30429553614438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPK3801R Others 40 1 40
3515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YESUDAS MATHEW Equity Equity IN30429553661311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEIPM9271A Service 2600 1 2600
3516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYAN DHARA Equity Equity IN30429553691227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPD5029N Service 50 1 50
3517 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)JAMSON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30429553715221 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30429553715221 Others 55000 1 55000
3518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAN  DHINESH Equity Equity IN30429570388955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOJPD9993M Service 650 1 650
3519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAVARDHANA  HARSHAVARDHANA Equity Equity IN30429570465527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASKPH3325D Service 100 1 100
3520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDU VALLABHBHAI GODHASARA Equity Equity IN30429570488255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPG1078R Service 1500 1 1500
3521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKKI KUMAR BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30429570546616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAPPB5765H Service 393 1 393
3522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL  MANDAL Equity Equity IN30429570549434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPM8282E Service 10 1 10
3523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALLAPETHA RADHAKRISHNA RAMACHANDRA Equity Equity IN30429570550775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPR8314K Service 10 1 10
3524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK  VASWANI Equity Equity IN30429570698399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPV5540P Business 63 1 63
3525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429570877681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPK3801E Others 50 1 50
3526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKINENDI JOTISMITA SUDHAKAR RAO Equity Equity IN30429570908000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPL8201E Housewife 100 1 100
3527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJALBEN DARSHANKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429571020244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCYPM1623A Housewife 500 1 500
3528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA PRASAD  ANANTHARAJU Equity Equity IN30429571074301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPA2372D Business 280 1 280
3529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY PRASANTH REDDY PAPPULA Equity Equity IN30429571276946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZCPP3501G Service 100 1 100
3530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA RAM PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30429571391349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYRPP4646E Business 200 1 200
3531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIE  KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30429571445354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPD8815L Business 200 1 200
3532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA  . Equity Equity IN30429571455485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUOPV5645E Others 50 1 50
3533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILSHADBEN  FUMAKIYA Equity Equity IN30429571579810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPF2806B Housewife 1 1 1
3534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429572113089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLZPK9251J Service 101 1 101
3535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHEK PIYUSH SHAH Equity Equity IN30429572263645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MGWPS8359A Others 400 1 400
3536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429572268413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPA5839K Housewife 1000 1 1000
3537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVARNABEN PRAMODKUMAR DESAI Equity Equity IN30429572562429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPD8236M Housewife 50 1 50
3538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA KALYANJIBHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30429572780321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPD0547P Others 50 1 50
3539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429572863981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPK2932Q Service 80 1 80



3540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429573236687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPM4274L Housewife 10 1 10
3541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  TEWARI Equity Equity IN30429573583215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPT4961F Service 600 1 600
3542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGAN  AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429573903282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUZPA2145Q Agriculture 10 1 10
3543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALJI VALLABHBHAI TADHANI Equity Equity IN30429574009830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPT5883K Service 100 1 100
3544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI OM MEENA Equity Equity IN30429574017910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCNPM7078J Service 6100 1 6100
3545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH BALIRAM PATIL Equity Equity IN30429574084135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPP9812E Service 30 1 30
3546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUJ MARUT SHAH Equity Equity IN30429575257127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DENPS2485K Business 100 1 100
3547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAGUFA  PARVEEN Equity Equity IN30429575724801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EETPP4753Q Housewife 31 1 31
3548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429576191370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ELIPK7937P Others 30 1 30
3549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429576940008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NTMPS8478E Housewife 300 1 300
3550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA KUMAR PATHAK Equity Equity IN30429577258425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZLPP7126J Service 80 1 80
3551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429577269809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPK2897A Business 1 1 1
3552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVPRAKASH BHAGWATRAO BARVE Equity Equity IN30429577298555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPB6381P Service 135 1 135
3553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED FAZLULLAH Equity Equity IN30429577417057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPS7952C Business 50 1 50
3554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYA  ARORA Equity Equity IN30429577578800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EOBPA1725R Others 400 1 400
3555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD HIRAMAN PANDEY Equity Equity IN30429577938558 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPP5299F Business 15 1 15
3556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  BADYAL Equity Equity IN30429578263505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPB3042M Service 130 1 130
3557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUKTA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429579202542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PRHPS4117P Others 30 1 30
3558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIPRA  SHIWANGI Equity Equity IN30429579442185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKKPS5784D Business 800 1 800
3559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAFAT  KHAN Equity Equity IN30429580260177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYZPK0869Q Service 10 1 10
3560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAY KUMAR PATI Equity Equity IN30429580390081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBIPP4607F Service 6 1 6
3561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEER SINGH MEENA Equity Equity IN30429580520534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXDPM3312B Service 2918 1 2918
3562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity IN30429580551271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPG2878G Business 100 1 100
3563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHISH  LALWANI Equity Equity IN30429581085438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNQPL4086F Student 200 1 200
3564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATARATNAM  BANDLAMUDI Equity Equity IN30429581299185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCNPB1358C Service 80 1 80
3565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURAD MADATALI KHORASI Equity Equity IN30429582022510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMCPK9611A Business 400 1 400
3566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30429582242627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUAPS0661L Business 20 1 20
3567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA GOPAL RATHOD Equity Equity IN30429582519170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZIPR9676K Business 60 1 60
3568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT NAVNITLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30429582951457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPS6394M Service 770 1 770
3569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR OMAR Equity Equity IN30429584523288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPO4852A Service 2 1 2
3570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429584871331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FENPA2078Q Business 10 1 10
3571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDERPAL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021451505386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPS0053K Business 10 1 10
3572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA Equity Equity IN30021451520240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HWKPD4670J Student 2300 1 2300
3573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAJI  RAVAL Equity Equity IN30021451569576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBTPR3109A Business 2300 1 2300
3574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKAKSH  NAYYAR Equity Equity IN30021451743131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXXPN7703G Student 2 1 2
3575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK KUMAR  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021452007410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IXPPS6816G Student 5 1 5
3576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUSHNACHANDRA  SWAIN Equity Equity IN30021452040575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EINPS8237Q Service 54 1 54
3577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAYA NAGINI BANDI Equity Equity IN30021452178378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPB2850R Professional 10 1 10
3578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30021452207273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPG7223L Business 125 1 125
3579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021452213954 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHPPS5357J Business 20 1 20
3580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  BHARAT Equity Equity IN30021452315783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBOPB6757N Service 3 1 3
3581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAO PATIL DIGAMBER Equity Equity IN30021452408746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHWPD1566L Business 10 1 10
3582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP TULSIBHAI ANAND Equity Equity IN30021452430609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COZPS7167D Service 10 1 10
3583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARMALINGAM  RAJAMANI Equity Equity IN30021452511744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKRPR0585F Agriculture 100 1 100
3584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYARANJAN  BISOYI Equity Equity IN30021452543246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FSSPB6493K Others 1 1 1
3585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITBHAI PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021452616088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUFPC1221J Service 5 1 5
3586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH Equity Equity IN30021452635722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPO5508J Service 130 1 130
3587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021452729593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LFLPK4549B Service 314 1 314
3588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARANAPPA SHANKARAPPA DALAVAYI Equity Equity IN30021452736015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHWPD2192Q Others 78 1 78
3589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL MATEEN KHAN Equity Equity IN30021452777518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRGPK7059H Service 20 1 20
3590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARI ARCHANA SINHA Equity Equity IN30021452779744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYRPS3803B Housewife 65 1 65
3591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SINGH AHIRWAR Equity Equity IN30021452801224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMMPA1156N Service 16 1 16
3592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKISHOR MADHUKAR LOHAR Equity Equity IN30021452812983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPL1381J Business 15 1 15
3593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBER SINGH SUBBA Equity Equity IN30021452813742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCDPS1369J Professional 602 1 602
3594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableCHANDRA SEKHAR RAJU VENKATA KRISHNA DANTULURI Equity Equity IN30021452872010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDOPD6284L Service 10 1 10
3595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEESH KRISHNANKUTTY Equity Equity IN30021452880116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBZPA1023L Others 151 1 151
3596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWEDA  NAGULA Equity Equity IN30021452919364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPUPN1108R Service 10 1 10
3597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP JAIN Equity Equity IN30021453052285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHMPP1012B Others 20 1 20
3598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA  KUKREJA Equity Equity IN30021453072227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTWPB4519D Professional 200 1 200
3599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADAM CHINNA OBULESU Equity Equity IN30021453081674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPO7098N Service 20 1 20
3600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN BALIRAM KARWAR Equity Equity IN30021453094189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFFPK0651Q Student 31 1 31
3601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR KONAR MANDAL Equity Equity IN30021453137947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUZPM7489R Student 89 1 89
3602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNKUMAR HOUSILAPRASAD MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021453207489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJIPM8512K Others 12 1 12
3603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAVI MANISH UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30021453236837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPU8901F Professional 5 1 5
3604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT MAURYA Equity Equity IN30021453264769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FRCPM9266G Others 10 1 10
3605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL  GHINDWANI Equity Equity IN30021453277999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPG1982K Others 100 1 100
3606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHSIN  NAWAZ Equity Equity IN30021453285263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASKPN1053C Others 53 1 53
3607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMIK  SIKDAR Equity Equity IN30021453294799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GGWPS1837K Service 10 1 10
3608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHKUMAR  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021453322941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ETOPP1573C Business 2 1 2
3609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT MADHUKAR KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30021453452491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPK1131E Others 15 1 15
3610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP REDDY VEDIRE Equity Equity IN30021453476392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYUPS4473N Service 1 1 1
3611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMER ATAULLAH SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30021453587970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NUBPS1201P Business 13 1 13
3612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021453602952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIZPS2504H Service 2 1 2
3613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSHI  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021453639006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZFPJ5391E Service 600 1 600
3614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJ PRAKASH MEENA Equity Equity IN30021453645619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJNPM0727C Service 16 1 16
3615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  GUNAVADIYA Equity Equity IN30021453751775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHYPG6603R Others 1 1 1
3616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK  SHEKHAR Equity Equity IN30021453768887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FLNPS0174N Others 10 1 10
3617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  MODI Equity Equity IN30021453808806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HKGPM4206M Student 2 1 2
3618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGAPRASAD IWANLAL CHIKHALONDE Equity Equity IN30021453916027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPC1762C Others 1 1 1
3619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEKAR  GOKULRAJ Equity Equity IN30021453945172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTWPG1994B Business 19 1 19
3620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR PANIGRAHI Equity Equity IN30021453978628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPP8721M Professional 39 1 39
3621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN  DUTTA Equity Equity IN30021454047438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPD6500J Service 10 1 10
3622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBSANKAR  MAITY Equity Equity IN30021454070212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPM7518K Others 410 1 410
3623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021454076897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDNPS8285B Others 9 1 9
3624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH  DIXIT Equity Equity IN30021454127010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMSPD2785H Others 19 1 19
3625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL NATVARBHAI DESHANI Equity Equity IN30021454184884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHSPD2626A Business 20 1 20
3626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH DINESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30021454197906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPS1855J Service 200 1 200
3627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INZMAMUL  HAQUE Equity Equity IN30021454208439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APZPH5976G Student 24 1 24
3628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL RAJU GULUMKAR Equity Equity IN30021454209961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNAPG6338H Business 200 1 200
3629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAN  BISWAS Equity Equity IN30021454237239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFZPB2603E Service 5 1 5
3630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021454360287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GAWPK5889R Service 21 1 21
3631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM  DEV Equity Equity IN30021454478821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESPPD7295M Service 5 1 5
3632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMESHWAR  DAYAL Equity Equity IN30021454490912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD4580G Service 10 1 10
3633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  BHANDERI Equity Equity IN30021454512932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZLPB1138D Service 192 1 192
3634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIREN ANANDJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021454714267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPS4407K Business 100 1 100
3635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  BAGGA Equity Equity IN30021454750299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPB3963A Business 300 1 300
3636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN  BAGGA Equity Equity IN30021454752389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPB3521J Business 250 1 250
3637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL BHARAT SHAH Equity Equity IN30021455229709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPS1043P Business 10 1 10
3638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJINKYA RAJESHWAR JADHAV Equity Equity IN30021455275899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUVPJ0601H Student 50 1 50
3639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHI Equity Equity IN30021455293128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FFJPK5573P Student 8 1 8
3640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021455535804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPP7452C Business 30 1 30
3641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJNA  SANGAL Equity Equity IN30021455586610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXYPS4664R Business 25 1 25
3642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZIYAUDDIN ALLAUDDIN SIDDIQUE Equity Equity IN30021455630818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZHPS5136K Business 2 1 2
3643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021455716173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWLPK6618M Business 674 1 674
3644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN SURENDRA LODHA Equity Equity IN30021455759663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLRPL9245F Student 100 1 100
3645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGAN DEEP SINGH Equity Equity IN30021455817561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPG8574N Business 250 1 250
3646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIZWAN  KHAN Equity Equity IN30021455950518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPK1197M Business 444 1 444
3647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS BABU NANNEBOINA Equity Equity IN30021455966452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPN0695C Business 9490 1 9490
3648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS  JAVERI Equity Equity IN30021456054577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLLPJ3176P Business 164 1 164
3649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP  SAW Equity Equity IN30021456117405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGMPS9588Q Others 44 1 44
3650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISHANKARA  CHAKRAKODI Equity Equity IN30021456167082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZUPC2485L Service 300 1 300
3651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHAMED  AJMAL Equity Equity IN30021456198841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPF8411B Business 28 1 28
3652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021456236902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LQVPS0128P Student 100 1 100
3653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADAM DILIP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021456244210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASEPD9513D Business 50 1 50
3654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURDEEP  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021456245760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OAPPS1393F Business 19 1 19
3655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAL PIYUSHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021456350541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SDJPS6836Q Student 400 1 400
3656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINAKAR RAMKRISHNA NAYAK Equity Equity IN30021456536989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPN0758Q Business 15 1 15
3657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021456552025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTCPA3064P Business 20 1 20
3658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR GULAB MIRCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30021456610002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPM9915C Others 20 1 20
3659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSH  HINDUJA Equity Equity IN30021456657313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWJPH1452H Professional 50 1 50
3660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKSHA  SANGAL Equity Equity IN30021456705828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MDOPS3299C Business 15 1 15
3661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATH SAHADEV NIMBALAKAR Equity Equity IN30021456718771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIJPN1727P Agriculture 5 1 5
3662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30021467392362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPS8528D Business 10 1 10
3663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN Equity Equity IN30021467443295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MNCPK2501B Student 70 1 70
3664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAASHI KUNAL RAJANI Equity Equity IN30021467541018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRHPR4776C Business 400 1 400
3665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA NILKANTH SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30021467560768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWFPS3230L Business 25 1 25
3666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMKU  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021467587864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPOPR6221R Housewife 1000 1 1000
3667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAM DATTATRAY VASAV Equity Equity IN30021467642390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDAPV7316N Business 6 1 6
3668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA  SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30021467648925 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NUDPS0441H Service 1 1 1
3669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30021467789293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTNPB9055M Business 500 1 500
3670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH  KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30021467802822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OUPPK5140A Business 600 1 600
3671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA RAJKUMAR GURBANI Equity Equity IN30021467921897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPG2326B Housewife 100 1 100
3672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANGAVEL SACHIN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021467942200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LOIPS3350E Business 17 1 17
3673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH  GABA Equity Equity IN30021468000339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPG5021D Business 20 1 20
3674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINAKI  BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30021468048476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPB9306M Business 870 1 870
3675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  SAH Equity Equity IN30021468081540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LXBPS1066D Business 11 1 11
3676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIGURI HARISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021468119805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPC0548E Business 200 1 200
3677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT NATWARLAL PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30021468179687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPP9220G Others 20 1 20
3678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMASHANKAR CHANABASAPPA BIRADAR Equity Equity IN30021468195076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPB5092G Service 20 1 20
3679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  SAHARAWAT Equity Equity IN30021468247128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUIPS0621R Business 5 1 5
3680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA  SHEKHAR Equity Equity IN30021468271329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SOXPS6621N Business 211 1 211
3681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIKSHA  THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021468331004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COVPB7644N Business 36 1 36
3682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAM KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30021468382359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZUPJ9393E Business 39 1 39
3683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA T K Equity Equity IN30021468398806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEMPT8160A Professional 118 1 118
3684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZIA  BEGUM Equity Equity IN30021468447537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPB0376N Business 400 1 400
3685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR ONKARMAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021468460748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPA5928F Business 10 1 10
3686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTIK MADHUKAR BHONKAR Equity Equity IN30021468511433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHWPB3977Q Business 55 1 55
3687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPANJAN  CHATTERJEE Equity Equity IN30021468519683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPC1973D Business 50 1 50
3688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021468603181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYNPK2953K Service 5 1 5
3689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAIL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021468628927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OEHPS8627Q Business 170 1 170
3690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL SURESH DAYARAMANI Equity Equity IN30021468650186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCWPD5781R Business 180 1 180
3691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  YADAV Equity Equity IN30021468661748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPY0631K Others 200 1 200
3692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021468709727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPJ7937M Business 50 1 50
3693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  REHMAN Equity Equity IN30021468810284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EADPR9682G Business 5 1 5
3694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYKUMAR NAVNEETBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30021468903560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZTPS5992L Service 10 1 10
3695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV AKASH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021469026599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PJUPK1452A Business 4 1 4
3696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR CHIRAGKUMAR PURSHOTTAMBHAI Equity Equity IN30021469055634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJIPP0302L Business 1 1 1
3697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIPATHI KISHAN DIPAKBHAI Equity Equity IN30021469155130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPT0859D Business 3 1 3
3698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HINAL PRIYANKKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30021469155687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BONPT2628P Business 6 1 6
3699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMYA  KARMEGAVANNAN Equity Equity IN30021469297144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPR5563D Business 200 1 200
3700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT ARVINDRAO JOSHI Equity Equity IN30021469559300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPJ5934Q Service 100 1 100
3701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARGHA  SAHA Equity Equity IN30021469723110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PQZPS9772R Business 34 1 34
3702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANI KINJAL BHAVDIP Equity Equity IN30021469749290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IKPPB5529E Housewife 20 1 20
3703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANRAJ  P Equity Equity IN30021469817932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GUTPP9457H Business 2 1 2
3704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJITHA  GOVINDARAJ Equity Equity IN30021469842029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLLPS3866P Business 150 1 150
3705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHAL SUNILKUMAR RAMANBHAI Equity Equity IN30021469862747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDTPP6303C Business 130 1 130
3706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETHAN  D Equity Equity IN30021469909771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPC6245N Service 11 1 11
3707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT Equity Equity IN30021470056286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMOPL0781L Business 30 1 30
3708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOTH KUMAR KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021470081141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCRPK1551A Service 100 1 100
3709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYA ANKIT SATRA Equity Equity IN30021470246638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DZOPS8463M Business 103 1 103
3710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP  N Equity Equity IN30021470270229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYDPN8781E Service 18 1 18
3711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LUCKY  BORGOHAIN Equity Equity IN30021470384173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATUPB2996D Service 20 1 20
3712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATEEF Equity Equity IN30021470405356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTEPL0539D Service 15 1 15
3713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAHMAJOSYULA SATHYA SAI KARTHIK Equity Equity IN30021470436993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OVZPK4505G Student 10 1 10
3714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021470581387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPA2338F Business 50 1 50
3715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL MULCHAND SATRA Equity Equity IN30021470589703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPS4274K Housewife 63 1 63
3716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA MULCHAND SATRA Equity Equity IN30021470590080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JXMPS1503Q Business 42 1 42



3717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH BHUPESH PADIA Equity Equity IN30021470612225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EABPP1460E Others 15 1 15
3718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ PRABODH GOLWALA Equity Equity IN30021470624990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG0162F Service 106 1 106
3719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATISH  U Equity Equity IN30021470666932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPU7419K Service 6 1 6
3720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMNA BEN NARAN HATHIYANI Equity Equity IN30021470679351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPH4726L Housewife 10 1 10
3721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI SHANKARBHAI GOVABHAI Equity Equity IN30021470790223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPP8599N Others 265 1 265
3722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  M Equity Equity IN30021470854563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIKPR9195R Professional 11 1 11
3723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK J GHANSIYAL Equity Equity IN30021470867262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPG7539B Business 20 1 20
3724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANISWAMY CHETTIAR PADMANABAN Equity Equity IN30021470895205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP4790H Business 90 1 90
3725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANA  G Equity Equity IN30021470981697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJGPM5261D Service 15 1 15
3726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAISHA  DARNAL Equity Equity IN30021471085054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IURPD3622Q Service 5 1 5
3727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT  BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021471098146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EXYPB0787E Business 70 1 70
3728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GOVIND JAWALE Equity Equity IN30021471189691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPJ0961H Business 8 1 8
3729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKARIYA ASHISH CHAKUBHAI Equity Equity IN30021471191080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HOXPS9768K Business 10 1 10
3730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JODHA  RAM Equity Equity IN30021471215743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUSPM4240K Business 21 1 21
3731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN CHIMANBHAI GANATRA Equity Equity IN30021471315206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPG4086B Professional 110 1 110
3732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANKI  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021471323441 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COVPD0042N Business 100 1 100
3733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDER PAL RUSTAGI Equity Equity IN30021471346737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR5508H Business 25 1 25
3734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHALKUMAR BHARATKUMAR PARMAR Equity Equity IN30021471526468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IFGPP3152H Others 500 1 500
3735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MARY PRINCY DEEPA Equity Equity IN30021471574475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPD4572M Service 100 1 100
3736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUKLA SHARAD MAHESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021471611019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYSPS3304L Business 1600 1 1600
3737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021471671054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSRPS0732B Service 2 1 2
3738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOEL O PRICE Equity Equity IN30021471767779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZFPP8106E Service 20 1 20
3739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD  ARSHAD Equity Equity IN30021471919552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDXPA7772A Others 10 1 10
3740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD DEB GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021471982296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CADPD8329Q Business 100 1 100
3741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE MANISH SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30021472101439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDMPK5107B Business 10 1 10
3742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBJANI  MANNA Equity Equity IN30021472107492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSKPM4532M Housewife 21 1 21
3743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIWAKAR KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30021472209770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBLPD3652J Business 1 1 1
3744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL PRABHUNATH SAHANI Equity Equity IN30021472210303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESDPS0690M Others 10 1 10
3745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021472286299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDLPK5293J Business 1 1 1
3746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN ASHOK GERELANI Equity Equity IN30021472572088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPG4899A Business 100 1 100
3747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHIKA  MITTAL Equity Equity IN30021472671363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GSHPM8772A Student 3100 1 3100
3748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOEIB  AKHTAR Equity Equity IN30021472692923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FOVPA3869F Business 550 1 550
3749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANT PRABHAKAR NAIDU Equity Equity IN30021472738089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPN2905M Service 1 1 1
3750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITH G R Equity Equity IN30021472742772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSOPA3583J Student 19 1 19
3751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  VAISHNAV Equity Equity IN30021472752673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPV1294D Professional 50 1 50
3752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMES C X Equity Equity IN30021472786754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPJ3902H Others 100 1 100
3753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHALEEK  AHMED Equity Equity IN30021472824018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPA9886C Business 20 1 20
3754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL  RATHORE Equity Equity IN30021472842587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPR3726F Service 1 1 1
3755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAISWAL  ABHINAV  YOGINATH Equity Equity IN30034311162838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPJ9222P Others 1320 1 1320
3756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI ASHISHKUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30034311162846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPJ1011F Others 1000 1 1000
3757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH  BHUMIT  JAYESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311179765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMTPS6791Q Student 7600 1 7600
3758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  V  PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30034311190529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPP2422A Service 10 1 10
3759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITI  PIYUSHKUMAR  DANI Equity Equity IN30034311205724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPD2961J Student 1000 1 1000
3760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  PAYAL  BAIJU Equity Equity IN30034311209995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP9113K Others 10 1 10
3761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  D.  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311217128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCNPS2631B Service 10 1 10
3762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAK  RIKIN  SHETH Equity Equity IN30034311238288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAXPS4912P Housewife 150 1 150
3763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA  P.  KAMDAR Equity Equity IN30034311243200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPK5705E Service 100 1 100
3764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA  DEVESHKUMAR  RASANIA Equity Equity IN30034311251598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPR2935K Housewife 14350 1 14350
3765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL VINODCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311260967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJBPS9608H Service 50 1 50
3766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITAL SURESHCHANDRA CHOGANWALA Equity Equity IN30034311272402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPC9763B Business 10 1 10
3767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHILASH  GIRISH  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311281421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPS2547Q Professional 30 1 30
3768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY BHAVESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311286942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQMPS7212P Business 20 1 20
3769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN JETHALAL GOHIL Equity Equity IN30034311289519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPG3213E Business 20 1 20
3770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHAQHUSSAIN  BHAT Equity Equity IN30034311291370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BASPB7817B Business 1470 1 1470
3771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR V MANGHRANI Equity Equity IN30034311308298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHM1025L Business 100 1 100
3772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETI  JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30034311312376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPJ6732F Housewife 530 1 530
3773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGINATH DINUBHAI JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30034311312405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPJ3271C Service 1800 1 1800
3774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA KANAIYALAL TEKWANI Equity Equity IN30034311317493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPT4328M Housewife 30 1 30
3775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL  M  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311317731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVHS7655C Business 100 1 100
3776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK  VINODCHANDRA  KINKHABWALA Equity Equity IN30034311320608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHK4292F Business 500 1 500
3777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANBEN ARUNKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311325250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPS0447R Housewife 200 1 200
3778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR DINESH SOMANI Equity Equity IN30034311337769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPS5112D Service 60 1 60
3779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIJU SURESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311338202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPP0899C Service 110 1 110
3780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITLAL MANILAL RAVAL Equity Equity IN30034311341978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPR7121L Others 40 1 40
3781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SURESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30034311343828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPM4842C Business 1000 1 1000
3782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH D PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311344961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPP2023G Service 10 1 10
3783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHIT N SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311348299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVWPS6074C Service 50 1 50
3784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHETALBEN NIRAVBHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30034311350399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPT2532R Service 250 1 250
3785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV GHANSHYAMBHAI  THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30034311350526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHN2556N Business 250 1 250
3786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAV ROHIT NAWAB Equity Equity IN30034311356354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHM6110J Business 500 1 500
3787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL BHARAT PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311367068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPP9796M Housewife 1750 1 1750
3788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANBEN DINESHKUMAR PARIKH Equity Equity IN30034311394578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPP7122Q Housewife 100 1 100
3789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL MANAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311395200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQBPS4792R Housewife 16000 1 16000
3790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL SANKET SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311400384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GOIPS5584D Others 200 1 200
3791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILPABEN SANDIPBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311407606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJTPP7976E Housewife 60 1 60
3792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNNATI S SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311415655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSRPS4621R Housewife 150 1 150
3793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKABEN M DOSHI Equity Equity IN30034311420887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJZPD3473P Housewife 100 1 100
3794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL PRIYANK DOSHI Equity Equity IN30034311420991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHUPD1709F Business 200 1 200
3795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYABEN VINODBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311431617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPP9974H Housewife 400 1 400
3796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSI BHAVANDAS MAKHIJA Equity Equity IN30034311441737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPM2108R Business 50 1 50
3797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA PRATIK PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311444741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJQPP1619N Student 100 1 100
3798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHABEN BHARATBHAI SONI Equity Equity IN30034311457140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIOPS9974C Housewife 200 1 200
3799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEETKUMAR PRABHURAM VARMA Equity Equity IN30034311468432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFQPK5463N Service 50 1 50
3800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETULKUMAR HIMMATBHAI SONI Equity Equity IN30034311496505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEZPS7773Q Professional 100 1 100
3801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIMABEN S JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30034311496610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPJ8061M Housewife 1970 1 1970
3802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHISHIRBHAI D JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30034311496669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPJ8967H Business 1990 1 1990
3803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANN SANATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311508186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IJDPS3175Q Student 1150 1 1150
3804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311517951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPS4948M Others 200 1 200
3805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL RAJNIKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311518671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHS5348C Business 500 1 500
3806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHUTI ATULCHANDRA SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30034311539675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPS1449K Housewife 30 1 30
3807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLEBEN SHREYASHKUMAR MAKADIA Equity Equity IN30034311548691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCOPM5715D Housewife 300 1 300
3808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA KISHORKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311555666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPP1879N Housewife 3300 1 3300
3809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHKUMAR BHIKHALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311561200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS9895G Business 70 1 70
3810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV SURENDRA KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30034311568404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHTS5518E Others 5000 1 5000
3811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHYEY PRATIK PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311573952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHYPP4675R Student 100 1 100
3812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAYKUMAR MAHESHCHAND AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30034311594099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPA1636E Business 500 1 500
3813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUKHLAL KANJIBHAI DALSANIA Equity Equity IN30034311609000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHM0940B Others 2000 1 2000
3814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDRABHAI SEVANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311611940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPS2963P Business 149000 1 149000
3815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI ANKIT CHOTIA Equity Equity IN30034311615957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GLNPS0057K Service 50 1 50
3816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK HARJIVANDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311625996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPP5731Q Service 120 1 120
3817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA ASHISH PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311663887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP9416R Housewife 50 1 50
3818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH CHANDRAKANT PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311664092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP9318L Business 20 1 20
3819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELISH  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30034311671437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DSLPA3766H Student 1400 1 1400
3820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN DINESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30034311715779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBKPD0641P Service 20 1 20
3821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHANABEN UMESHKUMAR BHATT Equity Equity IN30034311720096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLAPB0632H Housewife 10 1 10
3822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311742484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LRHPS4836F Student 2330 1 2330
3823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH BHUMIT JAYESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311742888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIHS3572C Others 1890 1 1890
3824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUFIZA RIZWAN NAGORI Equity Equity IN30034311759749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CATPN3140F Housewife 200 1 200
3825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU BABULAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30034311777009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPP5137H Professional 10 1 10
3826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDHA JALPA PRAVINBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311786680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EATPB8284E Service 193 1 193
3827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGEN HARSHVADAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30034311787932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPS8933E Business 4020 1 4020
3828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RITABEN RAMESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311809639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPP6311E Housewife 50 1 50
3829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGRAWAL DURGABEN VASANTLAL Equity Equity IN30034320077941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPA5591G Housewife 40 1 40
3830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G  RAVINDRANATH  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30036010095400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPG3439Q Others 20 1 20
3831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT  P  PATIL Equity Equity IN30036010243375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPP7551A Service 110 1 110
3832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA JALADHIBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30036010974784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPS5215J Housewife 1100 1 1100
3833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALADHI PRATAPRAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30036010975812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPS2936G Business 800 1 800
3834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH SANTRA Equity Equity IN30036011095495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPS1518Q Others 10 1 10
3835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30036011113773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPY5144L Service 50 1 50
3836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDIP RANJIT ATIT Equity Equity IN30036020030670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA0015G Business 150 1 150
3837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH RAMJI JAVERI Equity Equity IN30036020087818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPJ4691H Business 10 1 10
3838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT BHAWANJI SANGOI Equity Equity IN30036020252164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPS9132E Service 10 1 10
3839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI B RAVAL Equity Equity IN30036020682032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPS5821G Service 290 1 290
3840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN KHUSHAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30036020754087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHKPS0596R Housewife 110 1 110
3841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR TEJWANI Equity Equity IN30036021083420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT2639J Business 10 1 10
3842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA MANOJ CHIMANLAL Equity Equity IN30036021299126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPM9528M Business 10 1 10
3843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATH BHIMRAO PATIL Equity Equity IN30047641124763 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPP0006F Business 40 1 40
3844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30047641174756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQIPS4283P Service 279 1 279
3845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUVARJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30047641196280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPS5511M Business 10 1 10
3846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK LAXMANDAS TALREJA Equity Equity IN30047641257193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPT2460L Business 10 1 10
3847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK VITHALDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30047641317172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPP8351H Business 100 1 100
3848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30047641330192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPA3556R Business 10 1 10
3849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI ASHOK GOYAL Equity Equity IN30047641377266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG2238H Housewife 20 1 20
3850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI ASHOK GOYAL Equity Equity IN30047641377274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPG1257G Housewife 20 1 20
3851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR KUVARJI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30047641392876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPT1442K Business 10 1 10
3852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA KISHOR THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30047641397202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPT9598R Others 10 1 10
3853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH RAMAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30047641438949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPN8068R Business 25 1 25
3854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EMILDA MENDONCA Equity Equity IN30047641439888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPM2405R Professional 35 1 35
3855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHAN MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30047641454069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPM6283H Service 1660 1 1660
3856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SOOD Equity Equity IN30047641483137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPS4365E Others 10 1 10
3857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLADBHAI JASHRAJBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30047641487244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPP2542D Business 44 1 44
3858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINA ASHOK KIRPALANI Equity Equity IN30047641536708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPK7573L Others 20 1 20
3859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA PRAMUKH NANDA Equity Equity IN30047641564785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPN5996L Others 10 1 10
3860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPAL JITENDRA VALIA Equity Equity IN30047641573424 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV2180R Service 150 1 150
3861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA V VALIA Equity Equity IN30047641573457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHJ1175M Business 430 1 430
3862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI JITENDRA VALIA Equity Equity IN30047641573465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV8736D Housewife 450 1 450
3863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SINGH YADAV Equity Equity IN30047641588065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPY9280E Service 60 1 60
3864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHA YADAV Equity Equity IN30047641630692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPY4632D Student 200 1 200
3865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILA PRALHADRAO SHITOLE Equity Equity IN30047641688818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPS4059F Housewife 10 1 10
3866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU GYAN GARG Equity Equity IN30047641725448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPG9313F Others 3000 1 3000
3867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR DINKAR BELOSKAR Equity Equity IN30047641779513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPB1234J Service 200 1 200
3868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYESH ANIL TOPIWALA Equity Equity IN30047641789743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPT4210N Service 10 1 10
3869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA NIKHIL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30047641802185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPJ3327D Student 70 1 70
3870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINKAR JAYRAM KARE Equity Equity IN30047641833513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPK3191K Service 250 1 250
3871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILA CHANDRAKANT DOSHI Equity Equity IN30047641859218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPD3709N Others 40 1 40
3872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALONI NITIN DESAI Equity Equity IN30047641913157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPD2815Q Student 80 1 80
3873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT HIRALAL DAMANIA Equity Equity IN30047642002080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPD0999G Business 150 1 150
3874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMCHAND PASI Equity Equity IN30047642024662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPP5275B Service 50 1 50
3875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANDHAL DINESHKUMAR SESMAL Equity Equity IN30047642100997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPS6364F Business 50 1 50
3876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAMURTHI Equity Equity IN30047642137822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPK4622L Others 570 1 570
3877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K GANESAN Equity Equity IN30047642144356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPG6529J Others 10 1 10
3878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIMSI J SHAH Equity Equity IN30047642228980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPD1774M Professional 20 1 20
3879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS RALLABANDI Equity Equity IN30047642239292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPR9375Q Professional 90 1 90
3880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA DUA Equity Equity IN30047642319644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPD1294B Housewife 1700 1 1700
3881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEESH GOPALJI BHINDE Equity Equity IN30047642350600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPB1721F Business 40 1 40
3882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJBHAI MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30047642502780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPM4599B Others 751 1 751
3883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINCHANDRA N KARKAR Equity Equity IN30047642577997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPK5725M Others 60 1 60
3884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITA DINESH SHIPOSKAR Equity Equity IN30047642636032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPD3331N Service 50 1 50
3885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAGANLAL MANNULAL KABRA Equity Equity IN30047642640143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHC8340K Business 10 1 10
3886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATUBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30047642643435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPP3967D Others 30 1 30
3887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK CHHAGANLAL KABRA Equity Equity IN30047642644977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHA0827R Business 10 1 10
3888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K MANI Equity Equity IN30047642688295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPM6818D Service 20 1 20
3889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANESH D KHARE Equity Equity IN30047642715522 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPK0597C Service 10 1 10
3890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITPAL SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30047642785420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPB0194J Others 60 1 60
3891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMA R THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30047642837598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPT0595D Others 10 1 10
3892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIL MIHIR THAKORE Equity Equity IN30047642843496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPT3437Q Student 10 1 10
3893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALTIBEN SHASTRI Equity Equity IN30047642911910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFVPS1598L Housewife 20 1 20



3894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30047642934685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPB1238P Professional 10 1 10
3895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30047642950484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPJ5487B Service 90 1 90
3896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL LAHOTI Equity Equity IN30047642956562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPL1628G Others 200 1 200
3897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANGI HEMANT KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30047642976284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPK1729Q Service 10 1 10
3898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30047643032686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPB7807L Service 160 1 160
3899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30047643050052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN3635P Business 10 1 10
3900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH HIMATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30047643149303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPS9065J Business 170 1 170
3901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH CHANDULAL SARVAIYA Equity Equity IN30047643208212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPS4922G Others 40 1 40
3902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30047643310725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPM9972H Professional 100 1 100
3903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAKHA PARESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30047643320616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPS8002E Others 500 1 500
3904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH KANUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30047643320649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPS1967L Others 500 1 500
3905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ HARSHAD CHOKSI Equity Equity IN30047643320788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPC8437F Housewife 10 1 10
3906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA CHANDRAKANT MEHTA Equity Equity IN30047643458522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM1649R Others 20 1 20
3907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA JAYESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30047643554845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPS7374Q Others 50 1 50
3908 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) KLB SECURITIES PVT. LTD. Equity Equity IN30048410004499 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30048410004499 Others 17000 1 17000
3909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHALID KHAN Equity Equity IN30048410168538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK5006D Service 30 1 30
3910 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)HINDUSTHAN MERCANTILE  LTD Equity Equity IN30048410481633 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30048410481633 Others 10 1 10
3911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL D PARIKH HUF Equity Equity IN30048410837650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHP0077K Business 170 1 170
3912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU GOGIA Equity Equity IN30048411036786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHR0151E Others 60 1 60
3913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH KANTILAL PADALIA Equity Equity IN30048412497017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHC5243B Business 20 1 20
3914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJI HIRJI GORI HUF Equity Equity IN30048412644213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHM6376H Others 30 1 30
3915 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)CATALYST TRUSTEESHIP LIMITED Equity Equity IN30048419038343 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30048419038343 Others 8082090 1 8082090
3916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKOR VIRENDRASINHJI MAHENDRA SINHJI Equity Equity IN30048420006849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHT4496D Business 40 1 40
3917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR GOEL HUF Equity Equity IN30048425394257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHV4133M Service 1000 1 1000
3918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR RASHMI SHRENIK SHAH Equity Equity IN30051310016871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPS3331F Professional 20 1 20
3919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA SINGH Equity Equity IN30051310027066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFHPS7604M Housewife 10 1 10
3920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIAN PRAKASH ARORA Equity Equity IN30051310059088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPA9817F Others 40 1 40
3921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDRA R SHAH Equity Equity IN30051310060615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEPPS5790R Business 10 1 10
3922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA KANTILAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30051310073285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPJ9472K Business 10 1 10
3923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR DHIRAJLAL LAKHANI Equity Equity IN30051310084140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPL1130F Service 50 1 50
3924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR LAXMIDAS BHADRA Equity Equity IN30051310085031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB5456G Business 50 1 50
3925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH D SHAH Equity Equity IN30051310172586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPS7937A Professional 110 1 110
3926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYA HARESH PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051310270723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPP9729R Housewife 10 1 10
3927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL NATHALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051310286246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPP7703N Agriculture 110 1 110
3928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILA KAMLESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30051310306592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPS5323R Housewife 20 1 20
3929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIHIR J KORALWALA Equity Equity IN30051310370380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPK1777P Student 10 1 10
3930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA SAILESH PESWANI Equity Equity IN30051310403689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPP5720N Housewife 210 1 210
3931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMRAN ABDUL AZIZ MERCHANT Equity Equity IN30051310442242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPM0454M Others 200 1 200
3932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKDAWALA MOHAMED SUFYAN Equity Equity IN30051321500232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPL5062A Others 33 1 33
3933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASEEB TOUQUEER SIDDIQUE Equity Equity IN30051321517600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNMPS1466G Service 190 1 190
3934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI DEVI Equity Equity IN30051321521721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYIPD8527N Housewife 30 1 30
3935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJ MAHADEV BELAGAVI Equity Equity IN30051321523198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPB6999J Service 40 1 40
3936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA J GANATRA Equity Equity IN30051321536063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPG9542G Housewife 60 1 60
3937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT P GANATRA Equity Equity IN30051321536292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPG6532C Business 50 1 50
3938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG J GOGRI Equity Equity IN30051321546614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPG2956A Others 10 1 10
3939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH B SHAH Equity Equity IN30051321556785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGDPS5521A Others 240 1 240
3940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051321563010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUSPK0798F Service 323 1 323
3941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK J KUKREJA HUF Equity Equity IN30051321565533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHD5772N Others 90 1 90
3942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY JAIN HUF Equity Equity IN30051321574075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHA3624F Others 300 1 300
3943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVAT KUMAR PANDA Equity Equity IN30051321586319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPP8042Q Service 100 1 100
3944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIMA BHATTACHARYYA Equity Equity IN30051321601726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB1966K Housewife 277 1 277
3945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR MADAN Equity Equity IN30051321635638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPM8544P Service 30 1 30
3946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BYAS SHARMA Equity Equity IN30051321734828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPS5345P Others 10 1 10
3947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NINGAGOUNI SANDHYA Equity Equity IN30051321744510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUIPN4036H Housewife 50 1 50
3948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMON LOBO Equity Equity IN30051321781017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPL5745Q Business 400 1 400
3949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH BHOGILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321784242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPP0532N Others 10 1 10
3950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEENE SINGH Equity Equity IN30051321792187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS3521R Housewife 170 1 170
3951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA GOPAL KHARADE Equity Equity IN30051321797327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPK3640G Service 10 1 10
3952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH B SHAHANE Equity Equity IN30051321829854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHSPS4861H Service 20 1 20
3953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S DEVI Equity Equity IN30051321857259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPD5673J Housewife 120 1 120
3954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL B PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321866658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPP7102K Others 100 1 100
3955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NORMAN ANDRADE Equity Equity IN30051321871199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPA6177J Service 10 1 10
3956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL JAIN Equity Equity IN30051321913674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPJ3906D Others 10 1 10
3957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN MITTAL Equity Equity IN30051321918951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPM2174H Service 30 1 30
3958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ BALA BANSAL Equity Equity IN30051321928012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUPPB7261D Housewife 60 1 60
3959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY RAMCHANDRA SHIROORKAR Equity Equity IN30051321928810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPS9054Q Others 10 1 10
3960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN CHINTAMAN DEORE Equity Equity IN30051321968165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYGPD1873J Service 10 1 10
3961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JULAKANTI VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051321973597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGDPK1217Q Service 51 1 51
3962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG M PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321977789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACFJ2849N Others 628 1 628
3963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI ATUL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051322025332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPP2963B Housewife 5400 1 5400
3964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051322046430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKTPK1461P Others 108 1 108
3965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVADIYA BHAVESH NAVANITRAI Equity Equity IN30051322053996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPN6915B Service 50 1 50
3966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L KANIKKAI MALAR Equity Equity IN30051322058732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFFPK5227L Service 40 1 40
3967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESH B Equity Equity IN30051322077229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPV7291D Service 150 1 150
3968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SINGH Equity Equity IN30051322081459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUWPS4687A Service 10 1 10
3969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30051322112469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWXPK3593P Others 20 1 20
3970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY ANANDLAL PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051322126938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPP0365D Others 30 1 30
3971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA KRISHNA A Equity Equity IN30051322166158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPA3340C Service 6 1 6
3972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTEGAONKAR PRASHANT Equity Equity IN30051322168608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAVPM5072M Student 20 1 20
3973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POKALA SRIDHAR Equity Equity IN30051322169947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQDPP0991A Service 20 1 20
3974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIT H GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051322187931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPG1165C Others 270 1 270
3975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL VIPUL SHAH Equity Equity IN30051322216691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBMPS2152H Student 120 1 120
3976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD DAMODAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30051322257396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPJ4047K Others 100 1 100
3977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHOTE LAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30051322300471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBLPS5615J Others 140 1 140
3978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV SHAH Equity Equity IN30051322301857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPS0021L Others 1019 1 1019
3979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI KHAJURE Equity Equity IN30051322332956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWDPK2102H Others 150 1 150
3980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR A PATEL HUF Equity Equity IN30051322338153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHJ1910N Others 110 1 110
3981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30051322341140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COJPP5533C Service 4690 1 4690
3982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITA A JHAVERI Equity Equity IN30051322367730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPJ6260J Housewife 20 1 20
3983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SATHISKUMAR Equity Equity IN30051322373381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUVPS5679C Agriculture 15 1 15
3984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUARAV PUNHANI Equity Equity IN30051322381063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BISPP1575L Professional 120 1 120
3985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051322406045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJRPK8266N Student 10 1 10
3986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAZ AHMED SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30051322424213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEPPS1598H Housewife 20 1 20
3987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOOPATHI K Equity Equity IN30051322458213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPB2156N Agriculture 100 1 100
3988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30051322479364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPJ0562F Business 10 1 10
3989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SAINI Equity Equity IN30051322487071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTMPS8804L Housewife 50 1 50
3990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA VIJAY LAD Equity Equity IN30051322492917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPL8987H Others 330 1 330
3991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YARDESI CHINNA VENKATA RAJU Equity Equity IN30051322506125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPY8120L Others 20 1 20
3992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SHRINIVAS LAD Equity Equity IN30051322518276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPL3022C Others 330 1 330
3993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADVAIT SHARAD DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30051322549976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDGPD1995L Student 980 1 980
3994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA C PRASAD Equity Equity IN30051322560654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPP2544D Business 60 1 60
3995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY LAXMI BARNWAL Equity Equity IN30051322606022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPB8009P Housewife 40 1 40
3996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA S Equity Equity IN30051322620057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBMPC6306H Student 50 1 50
3997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANUGANTI JAHNAVI ROOPA Equity Equity IN30051322631268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYAPP1044B Housewife 30 1 30
3998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKAND MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30051322641149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPM5682K Others 30 1 30
3999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP CHANDRAN H Equity Equity IN30051322643576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPH5299R Student 20 1 20
4000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR DUTTA Equity Equity IN30051322657524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPD0987F Agriculture 40 1 40
4001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMES JOSEPH KALASSERY Equity Equity IN30051322664100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPK7701B Service 10 1 10
4002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SANJEEVA RAO Equity Equity IN30051322670941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWZPK1559D Service 10 1 10
4003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA L GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051322671901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPG6708P Business 130 1 130
4004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALPA RAJESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30051322688073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAFPS1446C Others 10 1 10
4005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAKUMAR P B Equity Equity IN30051322715162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPJ9597H Agriculture 1 1 1
4006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMARI K Equity Equity IN30051322718950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUUPK9507C Housewife 110 1 110
4007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY P DESAI Equity Equity IN30051322729292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPD6370M Others 20230 1 20230
4008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADHIYAR KRUPABEN A Equity Equity IN30051322749103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPP4716E Others 10 1 10
4009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGJIT SINGH ARORA Equity Equity IN30051322749865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPA4611Q Service 18 1 18
4010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMKUMAR Equity Equity IN30051322757460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPC3882L Others 120 1 120
4011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30051322772865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAHPC5539C Others 20 1 20
4012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASOON SINGH Equity Equity IN30051322785360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMOPS5658R Service 580 1 580
4013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK DESAI Equity Equity IN30051322818839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPD5452E Business 60 1 60
4014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIKLE KETAN SANJAY Equity Equity IN30051322820938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPT2232A Service 20 1 20
4015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHYADEEPA D Equity Equity IN30051322829363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIEPD3172J Service 10 1 10
4016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH SITARAM MORE Equity Equity IN30051322832247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPM3698N Service 17 1 17
4017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SEETHARAMAN Equity Equity IN30051322857079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGSPS0407C Agriculture 22 1 22
4018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA NAGPURE Equity Equity IN30051322863941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPN6402D Service 90 1 90
4019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051322878865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPS4155R Service 30 1 30
4020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR LOHANY Equity Equity IN30051322881476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL2020K Others 50 1 50
4021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESWARA RAO VASUPILLI Equity Equity IN30051322884245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPV5272A Service 290 1 290
4022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANABEN PRADIPKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30063620011354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPP6595B Housewife 50 1 50
4023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALAL VIRABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30063620018536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPP2010N Service 30 1 30
4024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR GORDHANDAS GANDHI Equity Equity IN30063620032382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPG6507D Service 10 1 10
4025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AZIZBHAI MEMON Equity Equity IN30063620037004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPM2197P Business 20 1 20
4026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATULKUMAR P PANDYA Equity Equity IN30063620067544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPP0134G Service 20 1 20
4027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHADBHAI AMBALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30063620068194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPS8216Q Business 10 1 10
4028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSARALI S. SHEIKH Equity Equity IN30063620069659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGIPS9854B Business 70 1 70
4029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT AMBALAL BAROT Equity Equity IN30063630013338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPB6269D Business 30 1 30
4030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTIKUMAR BHAGWANDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30063640011662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPS0550M Others 10 1 10
4031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR NARHARIBHAI BHATT Equity Equity IN30063640015083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPB3180B Business 10 1 10
4032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRAKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640018580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDJPP1426K Others 30 1 30
4033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDIBEN CHIMANBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30063640022736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQLPS3092L Others 10 1 10
4034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHKUMAR MEGJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640060222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASAPP0844R Professional 10 1 10
4035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JALPESHBHAI INDUBHAI Equity Equity IN30063640060484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPP8188D Service 50 1 50
4036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDARP PRAKASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640060940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATKPP6430G Business 80 1 80
4037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA MAYUR KHUNTI Equity Equity IN30063640063245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZHPK2213D Service 500 1 500
4038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALTI D KHUNTI Equity Equity IN30063640076755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPK5052P Service 50 1 50
4039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM NAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30063640084423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPS7427B Business 200 1 200
4040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAL DIPAKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640085717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKZPP3121C Service 20 1 20
4041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL ASHIT SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30063640087292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPS7650P Housewife 200 1 200
4042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30063640087401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS6634F Business 200 1 200
4043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY Equity Equity IN30063640089108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPJ0034C Business 10 1 10
4044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30063640089124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGQPS1841G Others 20 1 20
4045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHITBHAI INDUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640097606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPP8963C Business 100 1 100
4046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA RAJNIKANT PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640109931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPP0632N Others 40 1 40
4047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVALKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063640120656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMLPP3316E Business 100 1 100
4048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN DEVILAL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30063640144833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPC2417N Business 50 1 50
4049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA NITINCHANDRA CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30063640160252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPC0661N Others 100 1 100
4050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR MANUBHAI SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30063640169372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPM5318B Business 48 1 48
4051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J. C. JHAMB Equity Equity IN30065210002278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPJ9602N Service 20 1 20
4052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL UDAYAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210046024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPS5537C Others 500 1 500
4053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI BALDEVDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210162434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPS2323Q Business 10 1 10
4054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY JASRAJ BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30065210177118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPB6197B Business 250 1 250
4055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASRAJ HEMRAJ BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30065210177343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPB3954G Business 750 1 750
4056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHOVATIYA NIKUL V. Equity Equity IN30065210216657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPC3746J Business 420 1 420
4057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH HEMENDRAKUMAR KANUBHAI  HUF Equity Equity IN30065210256510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVHS7496D Business 50 1 50
4058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA RAMANLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30065210266440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPP8762E Housewife 50 1 50
4059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA SUMIT SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210281596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPS9465N Housewife 45 1 45
4060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT TIKAMCHAND AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30065210328504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPA6177G Business 42000 1 42000
4061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAMKUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30065210334973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPJ9610L Business 100 1 100
4062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30065210335074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPJ4468N Business 100 1 100
4063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMABEN ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210345834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPS6240G Housewife 10000 1 10000
4064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR JETHAJI VIHOL Equity Equity IN30065210350334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPV3912D Service 100 1 100
4065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANGKUMAR VASANTBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210352536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS2320N Business 30 1 30
4066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITARAJSINH MAYURSINH CHUDASAMA Equity Equity IN30065210355073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPC5766Q Service 40 1 40
4067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWANIDEVI JAIN Equity Equity IN30065210370968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPJ0349N Housewife 100 1 100
4068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIPAL KETULKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30065210372644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPS9464P Housewife 200 1 200
4069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG GIRISHBHAI BHALODIYA Equity Equity IN30065210376877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPYPB3343P Business 20 1 20
4070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIKAMCHAND NAGARMAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30065210378413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK4761D Business 20480 1 20480



4071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKITA TIKAMCHAND AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30065210378421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXAPA3415M Student 8500 1 8500
4072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKUNTLADEVI TIKAMCHAND AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30065210378899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPA7745K Housewife 10400 1 10400
4073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT TIKAMCHAND HUF Equity Equity IN30065210393737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHA7271D Others 3620 1 3620
4074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGARWAL TIKAMCHAND NAGARMAL HUF Equity Equity IN30065210393745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHA1774L Others 7500 1 7500
4075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR DESAI Equity Equity IN30065210412822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPD2574J Business 50 1 50
4076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADALJA NANDINI PRADEEP Equity Equity IN30065210414551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZFP9610N Business 600 1 600
4077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAGHU BABU Equity Equity IN30066910006468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPK6282H Others 150 1 150
4078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI RAVINDAR Equity Equity IN30066920019480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPD9471P Business 10 1 10
4079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NATH MISHRA Equity Equity IN30069310131947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPM0338B Business 1100 1 1100
4080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPINATH DAS Equity Equity IN30069310182962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPD1558R Others 4200 1 4200
4081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH VARDHAN KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30069310193231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPK6118N Business 250 1 250
4082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRIDHI KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30069310193678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPB0587Q Business 200 1 200
4083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30069310205163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPA4292P Business 50 1 50
4084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR. SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA Equity Equity IN30070810002831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPG0416B Service 30 1 30
4085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KAUL Equity Equity IN30070810117528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPK4625E Service 1000 1 1000
4086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR AHUJA Equity Equity IN30070810180585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA6454D Others 160 1 160
4087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA AHUJA Equity Equity IN30070810180608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPA5392Q Housewife 50 1 50
4088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIRAGI KANHAR Equity Equity IN30070810240838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPK4099D Professional 10 1 10
4089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S PARTHASARATHY Equity Equity IN30070810294268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPP9073K Others 30 1 30
4090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINIT JITENDRA SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30070810352576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYWPS0104K Service 40 1 40
4091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA MUKESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30070810420514 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPM6483Q Business 100 1 100
4092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30070810425698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXSPS3074E Housewife 72 1 72
4093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN MOHTA Equity Equity IN30070810438879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPM9393Q Service 60 1 60
4094 Entity Other than promoter OthersINVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MEquity Equity IN30070810656671 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30070810656671 Others 40340 1 40340
4095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMAD ATIF IRFAN ANSARI Equity Equity IN30070810656698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDTPA9889G Business 100 1 100
4096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH LEELA RANI Equity Equity IN30070870024362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKKPL4074N Housewife 30 1 30
4097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH CHANDRA SAHU Equity Equity IN30070870859447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAWPS1684J Business 25 1 25
4098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL ISSAR Equity Equity IN30072410000869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPI4057R Professional 50 1 50
4099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30072410051574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPA4023H Others 160 1 160
4100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA JAIN Equity Equity IN30072410056755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPJ4088L Service 30 1 30
4101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIMA GULATI Equity Equity IN30072410063937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPG0519A Service 10 1 10
4102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30072410122896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPG5651H Service 500 1 500
4103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR Equity Equity IN30072410165111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMOPK4955E Others 40 1 40
4104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJIT SINGH ALAGH Equity Equity IN30072410165162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPA4974F Service 20 1 20
4105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL MANSUKHLAL JADHAV Equity Equity IN30072410169709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPJ6599E Student 10 1 10
4106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA ANIL SODHANI Equity Equity IN30073210000641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS1249J Housewife 250 1 250
4107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN LAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30073210024574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPM8283E Others 70 1 70
4108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL TEJNARAYAN JHA Equity Equity IN30073210145759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPJ1434F Service 200 1 200
4109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  NAVNITLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30074910029192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPS1895H Business 20 1 20
4110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPRITA  LOYA Equity Equity IN30074910125771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL3589P Housewife 10 1 10
4111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN MADHAV KAMBLE Equity Equity IN30074910144604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPK1551G Service 10 1 10
4112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  RAI BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30074910257755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB2685B Others 710 1 710
4113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV  NARANDAS  CHHICHHIA Equity Equity IN30074910269072 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPC0503M Student 60 1 60
4114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA H SAMPAT Equity Equity IN30074910288503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPS0542B Service 20 1 20
4115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL ARUN MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074910308045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPS2780H Housewife 1090 1 1090
4116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYESH NAVINCHANDRA AMIN Equity Equity IN30098210870039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPA7805Q Others 40 1 40
4117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYESH NAVINCHANDRA AMIN HUF Equity Equity IN30098210870135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHB2442B Professional 10 1 10
4118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI BHAGYESH AMIN Equity Equity IN30098210871084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPA3788M Housewife 10 1 10
4119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI BHARATKUMAR MAGDALIA Equity Equity IN30098210883979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWMPM4496F Housewife 130 1 130
4120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT GOEL Equity Equity IN30100610000295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPG4266N Business 1160 1 1160
4121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI POTDAR Equity Equity IN30100610033837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPP2721Q Housewife 40 1 40
4122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI BADERIA Equity Equity IN30100610053362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPB9746M Housewife 70 1 70
4123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30100610146614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPJ7344J Business 10 1 10
4124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVAPALLI BALAVARDHANA RAO Equity Equity IN30102210032591 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPA5479C Service 200 1 200
4125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN GOPAL VYAS Equity Equity IN30102210047468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPB9106A Business 100 1 100
4126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V NAGAMANI Equity Equity IN30102210255099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPV9446G Housewife 10 1 10
4127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MANIKYALA RAO Equity Equity IN30102210263904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPV8028N Service 50 1 50
4128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRODDUTOOR AMULYA REDDY Equity Equity IN30102210611805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPP2993D Housewife 150 1 150
4129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESWARMMA KATTA Equity Equity IN30102213492359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPK3600R Housewife 10 1 10
4130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ERRA RAMBHASKAR RAJU Equity Equity IN30102220074117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPE9181F Service 50 1 50
4131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITA LAKSHMI KODAKALLA Equity Equity IN30102220076491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPK5434E Service 70 1 70
4132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R K R RAMESH BABU Equity Equity IN30102220077011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPR7075A Service 10 1 10
4133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOLLA RAMA SWAMI SARMA Equity Equity IN30102220237125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPL3853H Others 648 1 648
4134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G WAHIDA BEGUM Equity Equity IN30102220275995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPG1651J Housewife 10 1 10
4135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTIKE SRIDHARA RAO Equity Equity IN30102220322144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPK4500D Service 100 1 100
4136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B RAJENDER Equity Equity IN30102220695528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPB3786L Business 10 1 10
4137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA SURANA Equity Equity IN30102220714362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPS3237L Student 50 1 50
4138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVISETTI SURYA CHAKRA RAO Equity Equity IN30102220757404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPD5946H Service 150 1 150
4139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRATAP BANSAL Equity Equity IN30102220759877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPB7405Q Business 10 1 10
4140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YALLABANDI VEERA VENKATA LAKSHMI GANGA Equity Equity IN30102220787168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPY6084D Housewife 10 1 10
4141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUVAN SHOME TATIYA Equity Equity IN30102220796410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPT5988C Business 30 1 30
4142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARISETTY VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30102220803010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPM2765H Business 50 1 50
4143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBINA ALAM Equity Equity IN30102220842208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPA4258P Professional 20 1 20
4144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAKI AHMED KHAN Equity Equity IN30102220842216 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXMPK9120E Professional 20 1 20
4145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLESWARA RAO PUNNAMRAJU Equity Equity IN30102220933198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDRPP6455P Agriculture 10 1 10
4146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGREEVU SURYA NARAYANA Equity Equity IN30102220938230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLLPS6980C Business 50 1 50
4147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJULA LAKSHMI DEVI Equity Equity IN30102220976219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPL9222H Service 20 1 20
4148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONTY SRI VALLI DEVI Equity Equity IN30102221002519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BICPS1672M Housewife 50 1 50
4149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANKI DAMODARAN Equity Equity IN30102221029810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPD4348Q Others 170 1 170
4150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWARKADAS BANG Equity Equity IN30102221122546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPB3496F Others 260 1 260
4151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWARAMPUDI SRINIVASA VENKATA NARASA REDDY Equity Equity IN30102221384046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPD6422F Others 20 1 20
4152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTA BAPI REDDY Equity Equity IN30102221444376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPC8713B Others 10 1 10
4153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA VARMA MUDUNURU Equity Equity IN30102221487124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPM9532E Business 20 1 20
4154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAK SHAH Equity Equity IN30102221499581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDOPS2132B Student 40 1 40
4155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARISETTY SUNITA Equity Equity IN30102221539877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPM9504D Housewife 60 1 60
4156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA P DAVE Equity Equity IN30103910260507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPD4683R Business 10 1 10
4157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTILAL NAGINDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30103913208398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPS9653G Others 10 1 10
4158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA RAJNIKANT GERIA Equity Equity IN30103924010604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPG2297E Housewife 20 1 20
4159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL ANANTRAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30103924029470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPD2773L Others 20 1 20
4160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN NARANBHAI MAKADIA Equity Equity IN30103924096285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPM0779G Housewife 30 1 30
4161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT THAKERSHI CHHATRALIA Equity Equity IN30103924098535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPC0404C Service 10 1 10
4162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI BHARAT CHHATRALIA Equity Equity IN30103924098551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPC5114H Housewife 10 1 10
4163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA ANANTRAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30103924098668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPD2772M Housewife 20 1 20
4164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAYAKUMAR BEHERA Equity Equity IN30103924213050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPB8358G Professional 10 1 10
4165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARULATA K SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30103924229728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPS5559K Housewife 140 1 140
4166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT JAYNTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30103924237358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS0152K Business 10 1 10
4167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT VITHALBHAI POSHIA Equity Equity IN30103924273327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPP3514K Student 100 1 100
4168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAJNIKANT BHUPATRAI Equity Equity IN30103924305920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPS5075J Business 10 1 10
4169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL GOKALDAS THAKRAR Equity Equity IN30103924345132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPT7710M Business 10 1 10
4170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH KARSANDAS JOSHI Equity Equity IN30103924356188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPJ9799G Business 10 1 10
4171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLEKUMAR KIRTIBHAI MORBIA Equity Equity IN30103924411344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPM8964A Others 20 1 20
4172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA DOSHI Equity Equity IN30103924418426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPD6273C Housewife 120 1 120
4173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHATIJA ALARAKHA SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30103924434609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFAPS7274C Housewife 40 1 40
4174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA RAIYARELA Equity Equity IN30103924447045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPR6188D Housewife 410 1 410
4175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA JETHALAL TANNA Equity Equity IN30103924487347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPT3345D Service 100 1 100
4176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANJIBHAI D HINSU Equity Equity IN30103924495918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPH4509F Agriculture 30 1 30
4177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILAVANTI BABULAL BASITA Equity Equity IN30103924504286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPB6354K Housewife 50 1 50
4178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTIBEN HARESHKUMAR POMAL Equity Equity IN30103924581506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPP5655K Housewife 30 1 30
4179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERSIS YAGNESH KAKKAD Equity Equity IN30103924585910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPK7305G Service 50 1 50
4180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KHANNA Equity Equity IN30105510006343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPK6469M Service 60 1 60
4181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU JAIN Equity Equity IN30105510078644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPJ2097J Housewife 10 1 10
4182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30105510141898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPC8346D Housewife 30 1 30
4183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PAL KHANNA Equity Equity IN30105510241445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASJPK1418P Business 30 1 30
4184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITARA NASIR Equity Equity IN30105510398350 India Not applicable Passport 30105510398350 Service 10 1 10
4185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T. DAMODARAN Equity Equity IN30105510485024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPT5353K Others 10 1 10
4186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI SAGAR Equity Equity IN30105510893110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVFPS6113C Housewife 260 1 260
4187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30105570003836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPG3751C Others 30 1 30
4188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA DAMODARAN Equity Equity IN30105570013376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD4159K Others 50 1 50
4189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA RAKHECHA Equity Equity IN30107110073775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPR9293D Housewife 30 1 30
4190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILAPCHAND BHIKAMCHAND RAKHECHA Equity Equity IN30107110073783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPR5396C Others 50 1 50
4191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30108010231691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPB0757Q Business 10 1 10
4192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P GANESAN Equity Equity IN30108010613918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG6564F Others 10 1 10
4193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH DEVI Equity Equity IN30108013414931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPS7491M Others 50 1 50
4194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R YOGARAJ Equity Equity IN30108013443823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPY8185D Business 10 1 10
4195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y SANTHA Equity Equity IN30108013443831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPS0687D Housewife 10 1 10
4196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR DALAL Equity Equity IN30108013667651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD6911D Business 30 1 30
4197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA BAI Equity Equity IN30108022053494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPM2107C Housewife 10 1 10
4198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N D S AKBAR ALI Equity Equity IN30108022057311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPA4770D Business 30 1 30
4199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N BALRAJ Equity Equity IN30108022077085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPB1960G Others 50 1 50
4200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SAMPATH Equity Equity IN30108022214466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPS2290M Others 170 1 170
4201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTA  G  MOHTA Equity Equity IN30108022220854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPM5812C Business 10 1 10
4202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T MANIKANDAN Equity Equity IN30108022290866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPM4722F Professional 70 1 70
4203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B ANIL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30108022299919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPA5051G Business 10 1 10
4204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L. SAJJAN RAJ KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30108022424143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPS1315H Business 5410 1 5410
4205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANCHAL KAWAR. P Equity Equity IN30108022436822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK5536J Others 20 1 20
4206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. KIRAN KAWAR Equity Equity IN30108022437550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPK7471K Housewife 3920 1 3920
4207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N VEERANAN Equity Equity IN30108022483797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPV3520C Others 30 1 30
4208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J SUNDARARAJ Equity Equity IN30108022608958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPJ4341K Service 10 1 10
4209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL BAFNA Equity Equity IN30108022610949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPK7955L Service 2500 1 2500
4210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY AWAL Equity Equity IN30115122238350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPA1121H Service 60 1 60
4211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSOOR ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30115122256087 Kuwait Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPZ5113B Service 100 1 100
4212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA BAI KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30115122284110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPK9353L Housewife 110 1 110
4213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH MITTAL Equity Equity IN30115122316358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APUPM8493C Service 550 1 550
4214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHWAT P PACHISIA Equity Equity IN30115122322629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPP9104Q Service 500 1 500
4215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBUJ R SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30115122354751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLIPS4243K Service 60 1 60
4216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV MALHOTRA Equity Equity IN30115122360231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPM2333G Service 1500 1 1500
4217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHIKA KUBA Equity Equity IN30115122459799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPK9170G Service 10 1 10
4218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGRAO SHAMRAO JADHAV Equity Equity IN30115122470995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPJ9720F Service 20 1 20
4219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIJESH  VIJAYAKUMAR HANCHATE Equity Equity IN30115122491482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPH1362A Service 30 1 30
4220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKY SAHU Equity Equity IN30115122611887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPS9683R Student 10 1 10
4221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARASWAMY PALANISWAMY Equity Equity IN30115122664143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPP1182B Service 50 1 50
4222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP PURAKKOT APPARAMBATH Equity Equity IN30115122697686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPP3102B Service 50 1 50
4223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SABHARWAL Equity Equity IN30115122711365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPS0886A Others 50 1 50
4224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR S AGREKAR Equity Equity IN30115122815259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPA6533N Service 30 1 30
4225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ GANDALAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30115122831898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPG4590K Service 60 1 60
4226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KALRA Equity Equity IN30115122843089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPK0064A Service 1701 1 1701
4227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH BHASKAR MHATRE Equity Equity IN30115122874870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPM2114K Service 20 1 20
4228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMPHAL YADAV Equity Equity IN30115122897386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPY6835B Service 300 1 300
4229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BUDHMAL KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30115122902073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHM4265H Business 150 1 150
4230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR L CHANDANA Equity Equity IN30115122921034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPC5605N Service 10 1 10
4231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH L DAVE Equity Equity IN30115122935240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPD4041A Service 700 1 700
4232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R CHINNUSAMY Equity Equity IN30115122979857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPR6068E Service 30 1 30
4233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI JOSHI Equity Equity IN30115122994900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPJ7453E Housewife 2500 1 2500
4234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIBTAT AHMED ANSARI Equity Equity IN30115123022318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPA4595K Service 10 1 10
4235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARANJEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30115123032619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBZPS9880F Service 10 1 10
4236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SEKAR Equity Equity IN30115123033564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPS4092A Service 2000 1 2000
4237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUP NARAYAN BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30115123037834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPB4030C Service 10 1 10
4238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P R GEETHA Equity Equity IN30115123051018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPG9000L Housewife 10 1 10
4239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALINGAPPA JAYAPRAKASH Equity Equity IN30115123071625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPJ1652F Service 100 1 100
4240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK PALSHIKAR Equity Equity IN30115123077910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPP9854E Service 100 1 100
4241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P A SARAVANAN Equity Equity IN30115123150219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCJPS8581C Service 100 1 100
4242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALCY BENJAMIN Equity Equity IN30115123198344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPB0675M Service 50 1 50
4243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH RANAWADE Equity Equity IN30115123263125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR7895M Service 2500 1 2500
4244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMAN SRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30115123310045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPJ9079F Service 9230 1 9230
4245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJEET KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115123319639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPK5480P Service 100 1 100
4246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH RAJENDRAPRASAD AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30115123329343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPA8104E Business 260 1 260
4247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KHANNA Equity Equity IN30115123332162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK9724C Business 50 1 50



4248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN SINGH GAURI Equity Equity IN30115123373667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPG1405B Business 400 1 400
4249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL P GADGIL Equity Equity IN30115123377574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPG1421A Service 10 1 10
4250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHALKUMAR B PATEL Equity Equity IN30115123481655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPP1326J Service 10 1 10
4251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA JHAVER Equity Equity IN30115123494409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPJ6310K Housewife 50 1 50
4252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITAL ASHISH JOSHI Equity Equity IN30115123529517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPJ8335Q Housewife 101 1 101
4253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT R DHAMELIA Equity Equity IN30115123547060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPD0026F Business 200 1 200
4254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH M Equity Equity IN30115123552418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPA9675Q Service 100 1 100
4255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAM SHIRAVADEKAR Equity Equity IN30115123590704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEDPS4059H Service 10 1 10
4256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA SANKAR G Equity Equity IN30115123650550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPV5489D Service 50 1 50
4257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI JAISINH VED Equity Equity IN30115123658968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPV5449G Housewife 80 1 80
4258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA SUSHIL BOHRA Equity Equity IN30115123675069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPB6292N Housewife 500 1 500
4259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115123707761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPK3711G Professional 300 1 300
4260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK SHAH Equity Equity IN30115123730045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWFPS2488D Service 700 1 700
4261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S LOGANATHAN Equity Equity IN30115123750126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPL1008R Service 10 1 10
4262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30115123751129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPG0828L Service 20 1 20
4263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA BAGLA Equity Equity IN30115123767705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPB3176G Student 10 1 10
4264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFSHAN S MATEEN Equity Equity IN30115123784406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPM1348L Housewife 10 1 10
4265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30115123820739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BORPS8398F Service 900 1 900
4266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA JITENDRA PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30115123901555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPP9693B Service 1450 1 1450
4267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH B P Equity Equity IN30115123973108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPP1276G Service 30 1 30
4268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA G GOVIND Equity Equity IN30115123994700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPG7705E Service 20 1 20
4269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT YADAV Equity Equity IN30115124000692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPY4429J Service 50 1 50
4270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALYA BISWAS Equity Equity IN30115124026146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPB6600J Business 40 1 40
4271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN DEVI PODDAR Equity Equity IN30115124165474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPP3763H Housewife 40 1 40
4272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP MENDHALKAR Equity Equity IN30115124191687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPM6638H Service 10 1 10
4273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN BINDAL Equity Equity IN30115124217343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB1296C Housewife 40 1 40
4274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SINGH YADAV Equity Equity IN30115124238014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHV9526Q Service 40 1 40
4275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWAL SHAILENDRA  GANDHI Equity Equity IN30115124238397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPG2033P Student 10 1 10
4276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRIGENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30115124248791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BABPS8739L Service 270 1 270
4277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM VIJAY SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30115124261142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPS7059K Service 920 1 920
4278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115124347390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPG6555G Business 100 1 100
4279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH ISHWARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30115124439683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPP6937J Business 80 1 80
4280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EBRAHIM YUSUF KADUJI Equity Equity IN30115124482277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPK0218Q Others 10 1 10
4281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI SHANKAR D Equity Equity IN30115124559123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPD5189L Service 30 1 30
4282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURVA GANDHI Equity Equity IN30115124629529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPG4690M Business 300 1 300
4283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHEEM REDDY KODIGANTI Equity Equity IN30115124639619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPK6334M Service 30 1 30
4284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN DUA Equity Equity IN30115124661067 Oman Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD5853B Service 2500 1 2500
4285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKESH SELVARAJ Equity Equity IN30115124812845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSFPS0082J Service 20 1 20
4286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA S MANDALE Equity Equity IN30115124827429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPM7481D Service 190 1 190
4287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable E NARENDRAN Equity Equity IN30115124854067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPN7993H Business 350 1 350
4288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115124912799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPK9268N Service 280 1 280
4289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANAND V M Equity Equity IN30115124932455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPM0217H Service 65 1 65
4290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHELAKARA RAMASWAMY MAHADEVAN Equity Equity IN30115125054065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPI1765G Service 10 1 10
4291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115125069882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPK0349P Service 20 1 20
4292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA MOHAN CHOWDHARY Equity Equity IN30115125073689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPC7736G Others 10 1 10
4293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30115125079915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPM5098P Service 500 1 500
4294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAIDERALI MAZHARHUSAIN DAWOODI Equity Equity IN30115125123874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPD2331C Business 10 1 10
4295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI Equity Equity IN30115125190571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPJ9705C Service 25 1 25
4296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115125291638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYVPK8752G Service 30 1 30
4297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30115125307463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPB6087F Service 50 1 50
4298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N L RABARA Equity Equity IN30115125337733 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPR7211F Service 20 1 20
4299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH LAXMAN JADHAV Equity Equity IN30115125353686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPJ0917D Service 10 1 10
4300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKI J ADHIA Equity Equity IN30115125414419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPA1052J Student 80 1 80
4301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115125448723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASUPK9727E Service 100 1 100
4302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUBIR SINGH RATHOR Equity Equity IN30115125464836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPR0283P Service 750 1 750
4303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR NAHATA Equity Equity IN30115125735529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPN7571Q Business 30 1 30
4304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINACHANDRAN PUTHUKUDI KUNIYIL Equity Equity IN30115125818515 New Zealand Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPK7317C Service 700 1 700
4305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN DWARKADAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30133041665917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPS3748G Others 10 1 10
4306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVRANI BHARTIBEN PARESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30133041677390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMMPR6463C Housewife 10 1 10
4307 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional investorsHONGKONG VICTORY INVESTMENT CO LIMITED Equity Equity IN30134820051170 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30134820051170 Others 153680 1 153680
4308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA SHENAI Equity Equity IN30135610080834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPS1165F Service 50 1 50
4309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B VENKATRAMAN Equity Equity IN30135620105614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB1349M Service 10 1 10
4310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURURAJA G L Equity Equity IN30135620163465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPG4592Q Service 20 1 20
4311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A S VASAN Equity Equity IN30135620310065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPV3453G Professional 10 1 10
4312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA S MOTWANI Equity Equity IN30135620383722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPM9059N Service 20 1 20
4313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN R SHENAI Equity Equity IN30135620406494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPS0243G Service 40 1 40
4314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T A SREEDHARAN Equity Equity IN30135620420772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPA0860R Others 20 1 20
4315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJANYA CHANDRAKANT UCHIL Equity Equity IN30135620449793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPU7541B Housewife 20 1 20
4316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  V  BADRI NARAYAN RAO Equity Equity IN30135620553885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPR4592H Service 10 1 10
4317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P ABDUL HAQUE Equity Equity IN30135620559974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVEPA9490R Service 40 1 40
4318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL CHOKHARAM LANJEWAR Equity Equity IN30135620650550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPL3001E Service 300 1 300
4319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MANGALA Equity Equity IN30135620683358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPM8928P Housewife 10 1 10
4320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEKH MADAN BARSAGADE Equity Equity IN30135620693023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKJPB0627A Service 20 1 20
4321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT KAMLESH CHANDWANI Equity Equity IN30135620722074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAIPC0034M Service 10 1 10
4322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHASARATHY TIRUMALAI VINJUMUR Equity Equity IN30135620880392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPV4773F Others 10 1 10
4323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30135620894847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPG4553C Service 130 1 130
4324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA MEENA Equity Equity IN30135620931372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGSPM3823F Housewife 350 1 350
4325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANA NAYAGAM Equity Equity IN30135621153785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMIPS3239M Service 330 1 330
4326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T BAKIRATHAN Equity Equity IN30135640033644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPB1344N Service 10 1 10
4327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRINDA SURESH Equity Equity IN30135640061307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB7749H Service 10 1 10
4328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30135670226554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBPPK5837G Business 10 1 10
4329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARMAL GARG Equity Equity IN30136410115987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPG7905Q Business 50 1 50
4330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARMAL Equity Equity IN30136410116117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHN1482K Business 50 1 50
4331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVATHI G Equity Equity IN30136410120500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPR6816M Housewife 10 1 10
4332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30136410133925 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPG9925C Housewife 100 1 100
4333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI S Equity Equity IN30136410168992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPV4128D Others 10 1 10
4334 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) DIAMOND PROJECTS LIMITED Equity Equity IN30136410209263 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30136410209263 Others 138740 1 138740
4335 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)DIAMOND TELECABS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30136410209271 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30136410209271 Others 616840 1 616840
4336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH SHASTRI Equity Equity IN30136410210825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPS1208F Professional 100 1 100
4337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK GUPTA Equity Equity IN30136410240889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPG7837B Service 20 1 20
4338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHAR P Equity Equity IN30136410280309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPS8399D Business 20 1 20
4339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BATCHU NAGA VENKATA RAJA SEKHAR Equity Equity IN30136410319000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPB0764K Business 10 1 10
4340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIDI SATYAVATHI Equity Equity IN30136410332113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OVUPS1428D Business 400 1 400
4341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT A. DESAI Equity Equity IN30137210004509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPD8000K Business 530 1 530
4342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHIRA KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30137210201461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPK6738E Housewife 100 1 100
4343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K.BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30140110000720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB9070N Service 30 1 30
4344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30142810082269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPJ8633M Business 40 1 40
4345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30142810083296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPA6717J Service 50 1 50
4346 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) VIJAY JEWELLERS PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30143610016775 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30143610016775 Others 350 1 350
4347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYJAYANTI TEJUJA Equity Equity IN30143610058903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPT7809G Others 420 1 420
4348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRABHAN TEJUJA Equity Equity IN30143610058928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPT1288P Others 750 1 750
4349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV JAIN Equity Equity IN30143610093169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPJ9120C Others 10 1 10
4350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SETHI Equity Equity IN30143610398354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPS9467R Others 20 1 20
4351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA K JAGTAP Equity Equity IN30143610453677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPJ2174L Others 10 1 10
4352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKA S MEHTA Equity Equity IN30143610583716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM1764B Housewife 100 1 100
4353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GOYAL Equity Equity IN30143610597793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPG5894H Others 170 1 170
4354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA JAIN Equity Equity IN30143610713500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ1075F Others 300 1 300
4355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN LAL BOBAL Equity Equity IN30143610716772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPL1298Q Business 10 1 10
4356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR P GARG Equity Equity IN30143610740392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPG1114H Business 50 1 50
4357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL VAIDYA Equity Equity IN30143610799325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPV2404P Student 60 1 60
4358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGAN RADHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30143680660316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAGPJ3911E Service 100 1 100
4359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVA NITUBEN HEMATBHAI Equity Equity IN30143680689656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NBDPS0456K Housewife 100 1 100
4360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI MUKESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30143680733884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPS9973K Service 100 1 100
4361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANTI SWAIN Equity Equity IN30143680735656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GKPPS0729P Housewife 100 1 100
4362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH NARENDRA GANDHI Equity Equity IN30143680753416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPG0818M Service 10 1 10
4363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA DINESH GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30143680947048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPG0049G Business 50 1 50
4364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KHURANA Equity Equity IN30143681078480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPK2259H Service 130 1 130
4365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V K JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30143681470855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPJ3151D Business 10 1 10
4366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITHA ABRAHAM Equity Equity IN30143681490903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPA4155B Service 360 1 360
4367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR GRANDHI Equity Equity IN30143681670739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPG1676L Service 20 1 20
4368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY VERMA Equity Equity IN30143681827825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXYPV6669L Student 10 1 10
4369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAN SINGH CHUPHAL Equity Equity IN30143681869869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPC2819D Others 30 1 30
4370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR JASMATBHAI DHEDHI Equity Equity IN30143682080230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DSBPD3988Q Service 11 1 11
4371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDEEP PAL Equity Equity IN30143682171693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMMPP2451K Student 1002 1 1002
4372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR M NAIR Equity Equity IN30143682280810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPN8800R Service 100 1 100
4373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITUL K SHETH Equity Equity IN30143682348168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPS3830R Business 800 1 800
4374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVAR PRITESH RAJESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30143682386523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARBPJ7485N Service 50 1 50
4375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143682397082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPG3962H Business 500 1 500
4376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANCHURI SURYAKALA Equity Equity IN30143682496539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZWPA9733F Housewife 130 1 130
4377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA BHAUSO ATOLE Equity Equity IN30143682539438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTNPA5127M Housewife 39 1 39
4378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143682633854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPP0467H Others 1700 1 1700
4379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUNAL SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30143682715487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPP3404D Business 200 1 200
4380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARWATI DEVI Equity Equity IN30143682796062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHXPD7660G Housewife 25 1 25
4381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAR ASHWIN LAXMANBHAI Equity Equity IN30143682829665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPB3784H Business 100 1 100
4382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G HELEN SATHIYA Equity Equity IN30143682940279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWLPH6636G Service 10 1 10
4383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KANT AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30143683107659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPA4080E Business 100 1 100
4384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANARDHAN SON OF K CHANDU Equity Equity IN30143683396567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPJ7949Q Business 20 1 20
4385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH BHAGWAN DEVRAO Equity Equity IN30143683463423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMMPD3690L Business 1 1 1
4386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA W/O VIRENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30143683617156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FWQPK0179F Housewife 100 1 100
4387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITSINH DHIRUBHAI SISODIYA Equity Equity IN30143683622282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKGPS0072P Service 300 1 300
4388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KABRA Equity Equity IN30143683717325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPK0172E Business 50 1 50
4389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTTAM RAMPURIA Equity Equity IN30143683818732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPR2802F Business 20 1 20
4390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ BHAGAVAN SURVE Equity Equity IN30143683929947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KCUPS9287P Business 30 1 30
4391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBHAV JAIN Equity Equity IN30143683938338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPJ4852P Service 200 1 200
4392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHKUMAR VITHALBHAI RUPALA Equity Equity IN30143683994018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPR6419L Business 3000 1 3000
4393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADUGU VENKATESWARLU Equity Equity IN30143684552440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPB9112K Business 100 1 100
4394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVEEN RAWAT Equity Equity IN30143684852372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPR1743H Service 1278 1 1278
4395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITABEN JAYDUTTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143684892683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEFPP8781P Housewife 1400 1 1400
4396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA NARASIMHA MURTY JOSYULA Equity Equity IN30143685250566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPJ8614N Service 100 1 100
4397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL Equity Equity IN30143685485041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMOPM2374D Service 290 1 290
4398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASHIS DASH Equity Equity IN30143685493775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPD7288C Service 10 1 10
4399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU BALA Equity Equity IN30143685645009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWWPB9152K Housewife 5100 1 5100
4400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTHI ANANDRAY PRABHU Equity Equity IN30154914254075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPP3592G Housewife 20 1 20
4401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI NARAIN JAIN Equity Equity IN30154914275477 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPJ5460P Professional 140 1 140
4402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ PRABHAKAR BHALE Equity Equity IN30154914277294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPB8926M Service 1000 1 1000
4403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154914320547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPG2102H Service 20 1 20
4404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIKLAL MOTILAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30154914320934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHR8906C Business 40 1 40
4405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA KETAN SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30154914321040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPS1967E Business 40 1 40
4406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASILA RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30154914365768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS4220A Business 40 1 40
4407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30154914387265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPS7581A Others 290 1 290
4408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAL ASHVINBHAI Equity Equity IN30154914400266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS7841M Business 1250 1 1250
4409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISTRY MANISH ANILKUMAR Equity Equity IN30154914419012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPM8207F Service 10 1 10
4410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30154914428152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB4923H Others 10 1 10
4411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH PURSHOTEMDAS MODI Equity Equity IN30154914464991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPM4284E Service 80 1 80
4412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA KIRLOSKAR Equity Equity IN30154914519069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPK8486F Business 1000 1 1000
4413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154914589444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPS6612E Service 200 1 200
4414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STEVEN KHUSHALBHAI CHRISTI Equity Equity IN30154914616527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPC4951E Service 20 1 20
4415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR BHAICHAND BHAI LATHIA Equity Equity IN30154914713607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHD0577M Professional 10 1 10
4416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA KUNDARAPU Equity Equity IN30154914760790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK3773D Service 40 1 40
4417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M M BRAHMANKAR Equity Equity IN30154914783459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPB2751M Service 10 1 10
4418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN CHHOTUBHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30154914913331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPD2196H Service 20 1 20
4419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT MALOO Equity Equity IN30154914928929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPM5180L Service 200 1 200
4420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACHUTHA S SHETTY Equity Equity IN30154914983444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS0145L Business 260 1 260
4421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANG BHUPATRAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30154915000897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPM4524P Service 30 1 30
4422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30154915042021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPA1740B Service 6000 1 6000
4423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL HIMATLAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30154915063939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD5346D Others 170 1 170
4424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH P THAKUR Equity Equity IN30154915110076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPT3541K Service 100 1 100



4425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDERKUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity IN30154915121652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPB7064K Service 30 1 30
4426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30154915122660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPP7586Q Service 30 1 30
4427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENITA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154915123099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS9925R Others 80 1 80
4428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH GANGADHAR TOLANI Equity Equity IN30154915170610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT2430M Service 20 1 20
4429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BIPIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30154915198426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS8041B Others 20 1 20
4430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETANKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154915249988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPS0577R Service 10 1 10
4431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J K NEEMA Equity Equity IN30154915259596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPN0022D Others 9 1 9
4432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHKAL GOEL Equity Equity IN30154915283311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPG3266D Professional 75 1 75
4433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SHIVASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30154915370141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPS0459R Business 350 1 350
4434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA SHIVASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30154915370212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPS0053H Service 170 1 170
4435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SANKARAN AYYER Equity Equity IN30154915434499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPA8978N Service 56 1 56
4436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALEKSHMY AYYER Equity Equity IN30154915434510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPA5767C Service 20 1 20
4437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KHANDERAO DUSING Equity Equity IN30154915456602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPD4675F Service 970 1 970
4438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISH ANANT PAI RAITURKER Equity Equity IN30154915580593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPP6417L Business 10 1 10
4439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH MAHENDRA THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30154915597917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPT4167R Service 500 1 500
4440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBDAS MAITRA Equity Equity IN30154915649694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPM0869C Service 60 1 60
4441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154915651062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIAPS0907H Housewife 10 1 10
4442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA KUNAL Equity Equity IN30154915660041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG4627L Business 70 1 70
4443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT GANGADHAR SANKHE Equity Equity IN30154915672556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPS5738Q Service 10 1 10
4444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIDUTT SHIVDUTT SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154915783372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPS1515B Service 30 1 30
4445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAINATH EKNATH PATIL Equity Equity IN30154915791436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPP0693B Service 70 1 70
4446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA C SHAH Equity Equity IN30154915931519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPS3620R Service 10 1 10
4447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154915996365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPG5077Q Others 10 1 10
4448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR BARWAR Equity Equity IN30154916105502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPB7333A Service 20 1 20
4449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL SHENOY Equity Equity IN30154916107102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPS7970N Service 50 1 50
4450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJAWAL BHIMWAL Equity Equity IN30154916182408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPB7798Q Others 10 1 10
4451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI SUNEJA Equity Equity IN30154916201210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPS3042B Others 30 1 30
4452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAJ GEN SUBHASH CHANDER Equity Equity IN30154916201465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPC1105E Service 70 1 70
4453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY RAVINDRA KIRLOSKAR Equity Equity IN30154916336611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPK7430F Service 500 1 500
4454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT PARAKH Equity Equity IN30154916349809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPP0299B Business 10 1 10
4455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH MOTILAL UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30154916460825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPU2222L Service 25 1 25
4456 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ABHIMAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LTD Equity Equity IN30154916611210 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154916611210 Others 500 1 500
4457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADANLAL RATANLAL DAVE Equity Equity IN30154916643800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPD2619R Business 150 1 150
4458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30154916885077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPR1546B Service 10 1 10
4459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DYLAN XAVIER DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30154916895600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPD9522Q Service 500 1 500
4460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH CHHOTABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30154916919196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPP9755D Service 10 1 10
4461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL MALOO Equity Equity IN30154916960915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPM2308F Others 50 1 50
4462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVAN S MENON Equity Equity IN30154917194402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPM7044B Service 10 1 10
4463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURILATA BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30154917209128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2883K Housewife 52300 1 52300
4464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH N BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30154917209144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2879B Business 206410 1 206410
4465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30154917209277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPB9328Q Housewife 20710 1 20710
4466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SGT YADAV A K Equity Equity IN30154917232908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPY1307K Others 10 1 10
4467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SURESH Equity Equity IN30154917235133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2881M Business 103990 1 103990
4468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SURESH Equity Equity IN30154917235174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2880L Business 97180 1 97180
4469 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) DIAMOND PROJECTS PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30154917262712 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154917262712 Others 649390 1 649390
4470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR MENON Equity Equity IN30154917492885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPM8476A Service 60 1 60
4471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA MAHESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30154917544756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPP2343B Others 250 1 250
4472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R DURAI Equity Equity IN30154917740834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPD8966F Others 200 1 200
4473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUGANDER VUNGARALLA VENKATA Equity Equity IN30154917771310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPV1741J Business 10 1 10
4474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUSHRI PAL Equity Equity IN30154917801960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP5272J Housewife 150 1 150
4475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH VIMALCHANDRA NENE Equity Equity IN30154917805761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPN9636P Others 100 1 100
4476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSINH VRAJDAS VED Equity Equity IN30154917808947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPV5447J Business 130 1 130
4477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30154917823705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPP2674F Others 10 1 10
4478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR LAXMAN DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30154917855472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPD1489Q Service 40 1 40
4479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU SUDHIR BHATIA Equity Equity IN30154917890502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPB8946H Service 30 1 30
4480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL JASHVANTLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154917905553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCJPS5170F Service 100 1 100
4481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT RAMESHCHANDRA DALAL Equity Equity IN30154917951251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPD7271C Service 50 1 50
4482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR MEATTLE Equity Equity IN30154917958799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM6066F Service 260 1 260
4483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIDGET A OLIVEIRA Equity Equity IN30154918075000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPO1052R Others 10 1 10
4484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMADHIKARI SHIRISH RAJARAM Equity Equity IN30154918084246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPD5136D Service 80 1 80
4485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH RAMMOHAN GARG Equity Equity IN30154918118393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPG9622N Service 10 1 10
4486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30154918154821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPS7528A Service 70 1 70
4487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJJAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154918175315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPG8441L Others 100 1 100
4488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30154918186233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPG9800Q Housewife 300 1 300
4489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURI GIRISH SONAWANE Equity Equity IN30154954654821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRBPS1511L Business 300 1 300
4490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KUMAR RAUT Equity Equity IN30154954705462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPR4735P Business 10 1 10
4491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL PRASAD Equity Equity IN30154954736942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPR2872C Service 10 1 10
4492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR NIRANJAN Equity Equity IN30154954746751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARMPN4384P Business 100 1 100
4493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THUMMALA VARUN Equity Equity IN30154954811877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPT7687H Service 100 1 100
4494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT N DEVGANIYA Equity Equity IN30154954862246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCQPD9315N Business 100 1 100
4495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30154954864235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCZPB4054M Student 350 1 350
4496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMANATHAN S Equity Equity IN30154954887921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXVPP4566L Service 40 1 40
4497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV GUNJAN Equity Equity IN30154954935873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEWPG5479L Service 20 1 20
4498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN RAMCHANDRA MOHITE Equity Equity IN30154954968053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPM9152Q Service 10 1 10
4499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYALI ARUN BENDKHALE Equity Equity IN30154954972142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPBPB0386J Student 50 1 50
4500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN ANANT BENDKHALE Equity Equity IN30154954985938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPB4596D Business 50 1 50
4501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA MADHUKAR THAKKER Equity Equity IN30154954999113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPT4347C Housewife 170 1 170
4502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN KAILASH BHUSARE Equity Equity IN30154955012222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRYPB3236K Housewife 2500 1 2500
4503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GARG Equity Equity IN30154955031764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPG8905D Service 3200 1 3200
4504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESH RAMESH PRABHU Equity Equity IN30154955103528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APHPP4507M Service 400 1 400
4505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY ROWNIER Equity Equity IN30154955126518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPR0102A Service 100 1 100
4506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA DRUPAD SHAH Equity Equity IN30154955132039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPP7762A Professional 150 1 150
4507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRA ANANDRAO PRABHU Equity Equity IN30154955143575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPP5975D Business 10 1 10
4508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BONITA NARAYAN Equity Equity IN30154955164265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPB4736A Service 45 1 45
4509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH PUNDLIK NERAKAR Equity Equity IN30154955167119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPN3292G Professional 20 1 20
4510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA B L Equity Equity IN30154955174628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDEPM0390N Service 10 1 10
4511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASUDEO ROY Equity Equity IN30154955192190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPR3728J Others 20 1 20
4512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30154955204135 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPT8074C Service 10 1 10
4513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA RAHUL PALKAR Equity Equity IN30154955208242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHZPP8080Q Service 10 1 10
4514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVRIDEVI B SISODIYA Equity Equity IN30154955218060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPEPS0650A Housewife 11 1 11
4515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154955261024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAIPP7959L Service 300 1 300
4516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH VIRCHAND PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30154955266965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPP7984F Service 120 1 120
4517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANG VINODKUMAR NAYAK Equity Equity IN30154955269393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPN6612G Service 90 1 90
4518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30154955307094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EAAPS7206A Service 11 1 11
4519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RISHABH RAJIV Equity Equity IN30154955318610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GYDPS4508C Student 486 1 486
4520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154955319653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPN1280Q Business 100 1 100
4521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYRAM KARNAD Equity Equity IN30154955368284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK1645E Others 10 1 10
4522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154955385084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPP6007Q Business 50 1 50
4523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA LALCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30154955426949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPM0712A Business 5110 1 5110
4524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY AMRATLAL KAPURIA Equity Equity IN30154955472022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPK9485E Business 20 1 20
4525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT KUMAR KANKARIYA (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154955517353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHB3249Q Business 2000 1 2000
4526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G BASALINGAMMA Equity Equity IN30154955519716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJQPB3340E Housewife 80 1 80
4527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR BHARTI Equity Equity IN30154955537324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPB5221D Business 20 1 20
4528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHABEN JAYESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30154955560046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWUPP4314F Housewife 155 1 155
4529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KALANEE Equity Equity IN30154955560685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPK4295N Service 80 1 80
4530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAKRISHNA ADIKESHAVAN Equity Equity IN30154955562470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBKPB1194A Service 500 1 500
4531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA L MEHTA (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154955563964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHJ4171D Business 1732 1 1732
4532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA VENUGOPALAN Equity Equity IN30154955579321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPV5124F Housewife 250 1 250
4533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANI TEJOO CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30154955580965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARKPC9014B Service 1600 1 1600
4534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOBIND KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154955593057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXUPK3194B Business 890 1 890
4535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH KESHAVLAL VANKAR Equity Equity IN30154955611527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPV9297J Service 10 1 10
4536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154955633263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPK4474A Service 250 1 250
4537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANTH N Equity Equity IN30154955640057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPN5255A Service 100 1 100
4538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIL MOHAN BALI Equity Equity IN30154955666984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPB7556P Service 200 1 200
4539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUNALSINHJI B SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30154955677321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIYPS7517P Service 41 1 41
4540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT RAMCHANDRA KHOPKAR Equity Equity IN30154955681537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPK8600R Service 50 1 50
4541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154955698083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPS5978A Service 10 1 10
4542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHAN NARAYAN GITE Equity Equity IN30154955724567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWXPG0167B Business 40 1 40
4543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30154955724680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJRPS9428H Student 750 1 750
4544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA A KAPURIA Equity Equity IN30154955726363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPK3775A Business 50 1 50
4545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN M SHAH Equity Equity IN30154955732855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBFPS9831Q Business 478 1 478
4546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTAM DASS GOYAL Equity Equity IN30154955736147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPG1414A Service 1000 1 1000
4547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA BHARATH P Equity Equity IN30154955743752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQHPJ3587G Service 209 1 209
4548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESH M MEHTA Equity Equity IN30154955744180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPM5538H Business 100 1 100
4549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK PARIWALA Equity Equity IN30154955779393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPP4836K Service 120 1 120
4550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SHEKHAR IYER Equity Equity IN30154955799574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPB4847C Others 60 1 60
4551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH K GAMBANI Equity Equity IN30154955845102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG7044P Service 180 1 180
4552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUDEO AYODHYAPRASAD RAWANI Equity Equity IN30154955854574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPR2112E Business 10 1 10
4553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET SINGH Equity Equity IN30154955866289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPS8946P Business 10 1 10
4554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRAKUMAR J SHAH (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154955868215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHM3016G Business 1250 1 1250
4555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30154955869046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPT5891P Business 30 1 30
4556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJABEN VISHAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30154955887197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DACPP9770D Housewife 300 1 300
4557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATIBHA VIJAY Equity Equity IN30154955890947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXIPV5925E Housewife 50 1 50
4558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM JAIN Equity Equity IN30154955893716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPJ5420G Service 40 1 40
4559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSMITA ROY Equity Equity IN30154955900068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZOPR0663L Housewife 10 1 10
4560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL MANOHARRAO DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30154955927331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPD3969N Professional 20 1 20
4561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT M GWALANI Equity Equity IN30154955929195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPG8498F Business 10 1 10
4562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANDHIR SHYAMJI MISHRA Equity Equity IN30154955971976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNTPM6866P Service 79 1 79
4563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154955972993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPK9722L Service 180 1 180
4564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POULAMI SINHA Equity Equity IN30154956016766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBSPS0275F Housewife 100 1 100
4565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30154956045015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPJ5261R Business 2795 1 2795
4566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONOWAR HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30154956079007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPH9534N Service 10 1 10
4567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ RAJPUT Equity Equity IN30154956097281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPR9040C Business 100 1 100
4568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADEEM AHMAD Equity Equity IN30154956097482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSLPA3389N Business 50 1 50
4569 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) JVS HOLDINGS LLP Equity Equity IN30154956103417 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154956103417 Others 100000 1 100000
4570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI J SHINDE Equity Equity IN30154956103812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPS2617P Housewife 30 1 30
4571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASUDEV KUNDU Equity Equity IN30154956127473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPK7226H Others 500 1 500
4572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN NAHATA Equity Equity IN30154956139975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPN3062G Student 1 1 1
4573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V M SHEKAR (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154956168456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHV7304Q Professional 100 1 100
4574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA GEORGE GONSALVES Equity Equity IN30154956170241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATGPG5400R Professional 100 1 100
4575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL ANIL CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30154956175497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPC5381M Service 50 1 50
4576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRACHI RAVINDERSINGH SHANI Equity Equity IN30154956204334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GTMPS2332Q Student 177 1 177
4577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI VIJAYKUMAR CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30154956217985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBFPC1410F Service 10 1 10
4578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154956219469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPP4444P Business 90 1 90
4579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL PRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity IN30154956227452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUCPJ8384J Student 10 1 10
4580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATESAN M Equity Equity IN30154956258725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPN6562J Others 300 1 300
4581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154956271815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNOPS6494N Business 110 1 110
4582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA MAHESHKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160411379831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPM7892P Service 120 1 120
4583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA RAMESH PARULEKAR Equity Equity IN30160411392332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPP6843A Service 100 1 100
4584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V S UMA MAHESWARRI Equity Equity IN30160411393663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPV1113D Others 150 1 150
4585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAZIYA  BEGAM Equity Equity IN30160411403467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWUPR9397P Housewife 300 1 300
4586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN SHANTILAL MANIAR Equity Equity IN30160411406461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPM2764G Others 40 1 40
4587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30160411423455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPS9014F Service 100 1 100
4588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30160411434875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPA5752J Housewife 10 1 10
4589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL AWTAR RANGLANI Equity Equity IN30160411446887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPR4437K Business 10 1 10
4590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH AWTAR RANGLANI Equity Equity IN30160411447017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPR5868J Business 10 1 10
4591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN SHANTILAL MANIAR Equity Equity IN30160411459489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHA6026P Business 20 1 20
4592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  TALREJA Equity Equity IN30160411462119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPT1440N Professional 10 1 10
4593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARLA SITARAM MUNDADA Equity Equity IN30160411466291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPM2129K Housewife 10 1 10
4594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH RATANLAL LADDA Equity Equity IN30160411490455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPL7894C Business 50 1 50
4595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR  SARDA Equity Equity IN30160411495459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVSPS5638M Others 10 1 10
4596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSPA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30160411495717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPA2837Q Housewife 10 1 10
4597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY BHARATBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30160411495733 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIBPD0317B Service 500 1 500
4598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARSHWIN NARESHCHANDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160411543841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHP6788E Service 150 1 150
4599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMIN HITESHKUMAR OZA Equity Equity IN30160411559670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPO2023N Business 300 1 300
4600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT BHUSHAN KHEMANI Equity Equity IN30160411567452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPK9615J Business 100 1 100
4601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN JAYANTILAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30160411593246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD9969P Business 10 1 10



4602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISHKUMAR SHANKERLAL DAGA Equity Equity IN30160411594873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD1398K Business 106 1 106
4603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA G DAGA Equity Equity IN30160411595712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPD5986R Business 144 1 144
4604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE ARVINDKUMAR LADHA Equity Equity IN30160411598207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPD3741J Housewife 500 1 500
4605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJU VALAYANGADAN Equity Equity IN30160411609227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPV6549M Service 10 1 10
4606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA K MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160411616568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPM1253A Others 300 1 300
4607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SIOTIA Equity Equity IN30160411617995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPS7009R Business 1000 1 1000
4608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUR SITAR MINIVADIA Equity Equity IN30160411619538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPM3632Q Service 30 1 30
4609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA KANODIA Equity Equity IN30160411655696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPK3637P Housewife 125 1 125
4610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA VIJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30160411658551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS4450A Housewife 90 1 90
4611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT V GOLECHA Equity Equity IN30160411680735 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPG9519Q Student 120 1 120
4612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDUMATI KAMLESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30160411691536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPJ1581K Housewife 100 1 100
4613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAM VIKESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30160411697201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXSPJ4574D Housewife 120 1 120
4614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M NARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30160411723043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPN7557Q Others 200 1 200
4615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH BALCHANDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30160411728919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXCPS3375H Service 20 1 20
4616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN MUKESHBHAI DHABALIYA Equity Equity IN30160411741112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPD5503G Business 50 1 50
4617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30160411746877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPG8809Q Housewife 200 1 200
4618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINBHAI N VAGHORA Equity Equity IN30160411769437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPV9512N Service 50 1 50
4619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR BHIMRAO POOJARY Equity Equity IN30160411776098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPP4660E Business 105 1 105
4620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINOY SHARMA Equity Equity IN30160411786698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPJPS1369D Student 50 1 50
4621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity IN30160411795527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLAPS5876G Professional 20 1 20
4622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRAKUMAR NAVNITLAL MODI Equity Equity IN30160411816025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPM0268Q Service 1 1 1
4623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRA KUMAR BIYANI Equity Equity IN30160411861984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHH2988F Business 10 1 10
4624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATHI S DESAI Equity Equity IN30160411866760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPD1885B Professional 150 1 150
4625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARY Equity Equity IN30160411886962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPT5469Q Business 10 1 10
4626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH RAMCHANDRA YADAV Equity Equity IN30160411894317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPY1103N Business 50 1 50
4627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNISH BABU Equity Equity IN30160411903233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLDPB3016J Service 10 1 10
4628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR BHARTI Equity Equity IN30160411907314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPB5221D Professional 20 1 20
4629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNESH DILIPKUMAR KHATRI Equity Equity IN30160411909133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGPPK5846N Business 10 1 10
4630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TOLA RATANLAL Equity Equity IN30160411912052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHT9034P Business 30 1 30
4631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30160411919505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPV8992J Service 40 1 40
4632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARIYA ANTHONYVINOTH Equity Equity IN30160411922443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQXPA2820R Business 10 1 10
4633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH VIRUMAL LALWANI Equity Equity IN30160411945017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPL6249B Business 10 1 10
4634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30160411966585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPK4331P Business 600 1 600
4635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINDER Equity Equity IN30160411995178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXRPM9696P Service 20 1 20
4636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30160412090818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPG1651M Business 5 1 5
4637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS GHOSH Equity Equity IN30160412103380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPG7223L Business 300 1 300
4638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR R DOSHI Equity Equity IN30160412124732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPD2826P Business 50 1 50
4639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL PRITESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30160412168622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPP4170H Housewife 10 1 10
4640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY BHALCHANDRA GARGOTE Equity Equity IN30160412185885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPG8379C Service 62 1 62
4641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUDEVI SANTKUMAR CHANGOIWALA Equity Equity IN30160412212351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPC2732N Housewife 10 1 10
4642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDIRA DILIPKUMAR JARIWALA Equity Equity IN30160412245222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ5028R Housewife 10 1 10
4643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ PURUSHOTTAM GUPTE Equity Equity IN30160412308934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPG3883L Service 50 1 50
4644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH DHIRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30160412319748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS9222P Service 1000 1 1000
4645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30160412360721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS2626R Others 120 1 120
4646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANU AVINASH PANDEY Equity Equity IN30160412396658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPP3643C Housewife 60 1 60
4647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINNASWAMI Equity Equity IN30160412470629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPC1614M Others 10 1 10
4648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH Equity Equity IN30160412488707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUTPK9562D Business 50 1 50
4649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30160412502412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPP2258G Business 40962 1 40962
4650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30160412542677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPA0998P Business 50 1 50
4651 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SERA INVESTMENTS & FINANCE INDIA LTD. Equity Equity IN30160412553262 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30160412553262 Others 50000 1 50000
4652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSINHA BHAUSAHEB PATIL Equity Equity IN30160412576549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPP1562H Business 15 1 15
4653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJLINGAM ANJIAH TUKUGUDAM Equity Equity IN30160412863306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPT8411C Others 20 1 20
4654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHISHIR VRAJLAL DAFTARY Equity Equity IN30160412864536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD7099N Business 150 1 150
4655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30160412899272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGBPP7410F Service 1 1 1
4656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL GOBERBHAI BODAR Equity Equity IN30160412904346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPB7720K Business 50 1 50
4657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30160412963952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPM1671K Service 4 1 4
4658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH CHANDRAKANTBHAI SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30160412974599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NTNPS2143M Business 4 1 4
4659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYAZ ALI MERCHANT Equity Equity IN30160413031342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPR5708M Business 229 1 229
4660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISHKUMAR SHANKERLAL DAGA Equity Equity IN30160413053319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD1398K Business 300 1 300
4661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGESAN Equity Equity IN30160413074359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPM8723F Service 100 1 100
4662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULAIMAN SHARIFF ALIMULLAH SHARIEFF Equity Equity IN30160413091111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXEPS7671L Business 1 1 1
4663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30160413138094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDXPS9164N Business 150 1 150
4664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWAMBHARLAL BHOOT HUF Equity Equity IN30160413171674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHV0703R Others 1000 1 1000
4665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA Equity Equity IN30160413193924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDVPR0422J Housewife 2 1 2
4666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA JAYENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160413229188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD2126P Housewife 250 1 250
4667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEEZHOTH MUNDANI VALSALAN Equity Equity IN30160413247022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPV9173H Business 50 1 50
4668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEEV KALPESH JOSHI Equity Equity IN30160413251481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPJ3486C Student 40 1 40
4669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH BHAURAO DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30160413256332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPD0654C Service 41 1 41
4670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30160413288348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPS2415Q Service 3200 1 3200
4671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SURESH GOUNDER Equity Equity IN30160413289523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKWPG6332K Student 49 1 49
4672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JHUMA GHOSH Equity Equity IN30160413324499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DRNPG0219L Housewife 70 1 70
4673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30160413342749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPB3818N Business 20 1 20
4674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL ARUNPRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30160413344381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQFPS5462N Service 100 1 100
4675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GOYAL Equity Equity IN30160413377871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATCPG1917H Business 20 1 20
4676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAV SHYAM Equity Equity IN30160413401865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDLPS6294M Professional 62 1 62
4677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTPAL BHUNIYA Equity Equity IN30160413423014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSBPB8239A Service 20 1 20
4678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONA GLADSON Equity Equity IN30160413428552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGJPG2154P Service 30 1 30
4679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL BOHRA Equity Equity IN30177418529150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPJ0201R Business 10 1 10
4680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT PARSHOTAM GOHEL Equity Equity IN30177418561878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPG4172D Others 500 1 500
4681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177418562049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJRPG7967B Housewife 550 1 550
4682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRAKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30177418562830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS8877L Service 20 1 20
4683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI WOODI Equity Equity IN30177418572364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPW7561N Service 208 1 208
4684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL BOHRA AND SONS Equity Equity IN30177418635360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHJ1436E Business 200 1 200
4685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30177418651038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVKPD7337C Service 30 1 30
4686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS MADAN Equity Equity IN30177418658818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPM9550D Others 180 1 180
4687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOSHI JEENESH RAJESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30177418711692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPD3198F Service 50 1 50
4688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30177418725280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPS8663F Service 100 1 100
4689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR SHARMA HUF Equity Equity IN30177418744340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHR4901B Business 100 1 100
4690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI PRADIPKUMAR SETHIA Equity Equity IN30177418776652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMWPS4522M Business 30 1 30
4691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P K RAVAL Equity Equity IN30177418778453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDKPR3172F Housewife 40 1 40
4692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HADDAWALA MOHAMEDTOSIF Y Equity Equity IN30177418808001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPH3995E Business 114 1 114
4693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KOTHARI AND SONS Equity Equity IN30177418830425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV5639K Business 100 1 100
4694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAKUMAR LODHA Equity Equity IN30177418878899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPL9859E Business 10 1 10
4695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KHATRI Equity Equity IN30177418878987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPK8835E Business 100 1 100
4696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR TODI Equity Equity IN30177418897142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPT1049J Business 160 1 160
4697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINI ASHOKBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30177418915259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUEPM0388J Service 25 1 25
4698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARKUMALLI SUSEELA Equity Equity IN30177418927346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHIPS4041K Housewife 100 1 100
4699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGAL MURARJI WAYDANDE Equity Equity IN30177418932593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPM5338R Housewife 370 1 370
4700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R KANDAN Equity Equity IN30177418947190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPK5091J Service 3 1 3
4701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA JAIN Equity Equity IN30177418993708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPJ7221Q Service 20 1 20
4702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177419009472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPK5937J Student 130 1 130
4703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVANKUMAR VALLAMKONDU Equity Equity IN30177419037580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPV1531F Business 100 1 100
4704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVANAYAKI K Equity Equity IN30177419052511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKTPS0768M Others 370 1 370
4705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEDURI VIJAYALAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30177419097507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APZPM1515Q Housewife 4 1 4
4706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GODFREY JOSEPH DMELLO Equity Equity IN30177419154865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD8135G Others 100 1 100
4707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAVDIYA MITALBEN ANILBHAI Equity Equity IN30177419158901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHEPV8971M Housewife 50 1 50
4708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIHANT BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30177419190555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZGPB1258N Student 100 1 100
4709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISAR AKHTAR GATTOO Equity Equity IN30177419195334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPG4641H Professional 10 1 10
4710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG GANPATRAO BIRADAR Equity Equity IN30177419195633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPB9451H Service 20 1 20
4711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177419202392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIEPK7863G Service 50 1 50
4712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANBHAI J PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30177419206263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSHPP2175B Service 50 1 50
4713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR RAWAT Equity Equity IN30177419206677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPR9132K Service 10 1 10
4714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIPAL DIPESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30177419208068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPG7148P Business 20000 1 20000
4715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHADA HARSHAVARDHAN SAHASTRABUDHE Equity Equity IN30177419210180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPS5079F Service 85 1 85
4716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPI SETH Equity Equity IN30177419223178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCKPS9868B Student 150 1 150
4717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN NATHURAM JADHAV Equity Equity IN30177419229720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPJ9415B Service 30 1 30
4718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K GURUSAMY Equity Equity IN30177419272811 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPG1047L Service 100 1 100
4719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHA KUMARI KARUPARTI Equity Equity IN30177419310348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EOKPK2066A Housewife 10 1 10
4720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSIDAS DHAMANBHAI DEVANI Equity Equity IN30177419325232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPD3680J Service 210 1 210
4721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30177419375248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPG6010G Others 100 1 100
4722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA BANSAL Equity Equity IN30177419407329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPB4009N Housewife 555 1 555
4723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177419431128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPK2876A Others 10 1 10
4724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MILANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30177419439954 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTBPP3583N Service 15 1 15
4725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30177419509705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPC9842G Business 50 1 50
4726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAT MAHADEV SHEWALE Equity Equity IN30177419562739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTNPS6858M Business 5 1 5
4727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SATHIYANARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30177419568220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPS3120R Service 10 1 10
4728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NARAYAN MEENA Equity Equity IN30177419603531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPM6946M Service 50 1 50
4729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTAIAH BELLAM Equity Equity IN30177419610966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPB2982P Business 50 1 50
4730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL BATRA Equity Equity IN30177419624198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPB3303L Business 11 1 11
4731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHANDRA CHAUDHRY Equity Equity IN30177419661646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPC1959M Others 10 1 10
4732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS VASANTRAO ZURE Equity Equity IN30177419662340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPZ4213C Service 10 1 10
4733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30177419678276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPY5733H Business 250 1 250
4734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVIJIT MAJUMDAR Equity Equity IN30177419684635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPM5024L Service 20 1 20
4735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSE JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30177419702029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPJ0273D Others 160 1 160
4736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV GOYAL Equity Equity IN30177419752099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAFPG7240C Business 100 1 100
4737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH MISHRA Equity Equity IN30177419779000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEMPM6423J Student 1178 1 1178
4738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL RAMESHWAR NAYYAR Equity Equity IN30177419789562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPN5170E Others 200 1 200
4739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULAK SARKAR Equity Equity IN30177419827941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFAPS9929B Business 10 1 10
4740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN SAXENA Equity Equity IN30177419827984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLTPS7851N Service 150 1 150
4741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKEEL KHAN Equity Equity IN30177419830567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPK0454H Business 10 1 10
4742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR AMETA Equity Equity IN30177419852215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPA2512L Professional 50 1 50
4743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30177419854186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKEPS3700Q Professional 10 1 10
4744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHEK PRADIP PATHAK Equity Equity IN30177419917244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENVPP1962A Student 100 1 100
4745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHMIRA KETANBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30177419941879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDRPS4856F Housewife 100 1 100
4746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH TARACHAND GADA Equity Equity IN30177419967508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXLPG7899R Service 10 1 10
4747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177420024464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQRPK8444P Business 600 1 600
4748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY KIRAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30177420178517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHJ0229A Others 201 1 201
4749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUMIN ABHAYKUMAR DOSHI Equity Equity IN30177420178576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHD1602D Others 11000 1 11000
4750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177420188553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPG0982D Service 25 1 25
4751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA AMIT BHALGAT Equity Equity IN30177420247935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPB5815B Housewife 100 1 100
4752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH CHANDRA YADAV Equity Equity IN30177420258816 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPY0614L Service 50 1 50
4753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZULEKHABIBI MAHMUD PATEL Equity Equity IN30177420523553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXAPP8100F Others 20 1 20
4754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN AMBALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177420583597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPS9090F Others 200 1 200
4755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA GOEL Equity Equity IN30177420713609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPG2338Q Housewife 200 1 200
4756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SONKAR Equity Equity IN30177420788839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EXQPS5650R Business 1100 1 1100
4757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL DINESH RAMANBHAI Equity Equity IN30177420823579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHP3690J Others 200 1 200
4758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA UTTAM THAWARE Equity Equity IN30177420975964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPT0385J Business 20 1 20
4759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30177421024857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GQPPS4353K Service 90 1 90
4760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIK SANGURI Equity Equity IN30177421070142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUNPS9545F Service 10 1 10
4761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNTAKALA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30177421082730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GULPP9378B Service 5 1 5
4762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIT PAL SINGH SODHI Equity Equity IN30177421354857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPS5721J Business 100 1 100
4763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUTANBEN PANKAJBHAI GANDHI Equity Equity IN30177421472485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPG4181G Housewife 100 1 100
4764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMIKABEN YOGESHBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30177421533835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQKPC5276M Service 5 1 5
4765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER JOSHI Equity Equity IN30177421592097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPJ4114M Business 1 1 1
4766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30177421615941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPV4987G Service 50 1 50
4767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI BHANOT Equity Equity IN30177421803332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPB5105Q Housewife 105 1 105
4768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA RAJAPANTHULA Equity Equity IN30177421805713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVTPR3409K Service 30 1 30
4769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH GHELABHAI TRADA Equity Equity IN30177421809064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPT8971A Business 190 1 190
4770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVESH DHAKA Equity Equity IN30177421812935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCZPD1507J Service 140 1 140
4771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL FATMA Equity Equity IN30177421861775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPF1477G Service 30 1 30
4772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR MAHAVEER SAVADATTI Equity Equity IN30177421869298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVWPS9428Q Service 20 1 20
4773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER CHAND DINESH Equity Equity IN30177421936949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ3260H Business 30 1 30
4774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIYAGARAJAN SUSILADEVI Equity Equity IN30177421955407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHNPS6287C Housewife 30 1 30
4775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK C SAMANI Equity Equity IN30001110003221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS7042P Business 2930 1 2930
4776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA NAHAR Equity Equity IN30001110005694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPN1018L Others 530 1 530
4777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD LALCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30001110033326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM7265N Business 10 1 10
4778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30001110071966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPT3556B Business 10 1 10



4779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA SURESH Equity Equity IN30001110093656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPV8401C Housewife 10 1 10
4780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTTAM NAGPAL Equity Equity IN30001110155088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPN7192C Business 100 1 100
4781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA NAGPAL Equity Equity IN30001110155107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPN9827K Business 30 1 30
4782 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) ARP SHARES (P) LTD Equity Equity IN30001110177741 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30001110177741 Others 10 1 10
4783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL K SHARMA Equity Equity IN30001110248352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPS9977J Service 80 1 80
4784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30001110327552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPP0491A Professional 100 1 100
4785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity IN30001110439093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPP6780E Service 10 1 10
4786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M RAVI SHANKARA  BHAT Equity Equity IN30001110439157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPB7969M Others 20 1 20
4787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SATISH U PAI Equity Equity IN30001110491005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPP0833B Service 20 1 20
4788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA S PAI Equity Equity IN30001110491056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPP0602N Service 20 1 20
4789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30001110498040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPS3500D Housewife 50 1 50
4790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI S KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30001110560259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPK3821N Professional 10 1 10
4791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASMAL RAICHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30001110720561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ0543R Professional 10 1 10
4792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T S SUDHAKAR Equity Equity IN30002010106295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPS2625J Service 10 1 10
4793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA N SHAH Equity Equity IN30002010265168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS5920Q Business 30 1 30
4794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TATAVARTI NEHRU Equity Equity IN30002010460452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPT3146L Professional 10 1 10
4795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP VASHDEV BHATIA Equity Equity IN30002010469907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPB8594L Service 10 1 10
4796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA SURESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30002010476303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZTPS0691K Others 60 1 60
4797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI JADAV Equity Equity IN30002010512421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPJ9119M Service 100 1 100
4798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDIGIRI LINGANNA Equity Equity IN30002010553501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPU5682B Service 10 1 10
4799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP BHAILAL DANI Equity Equity IN30002010563013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD2163R Business 400 1 400
4800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHAND M SUCHDEV Equity Equity IN30002010675710 India Not applicable Passport 30002010675710 Business 170 1 170
4801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRDHARI LALCHAND CHHABRIA Equity Equity IN30002010695207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC2181R Business 400 1 400
4802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOPA MUKESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30002010712922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS0877N Housewife 80 1 80
4803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH SEVANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30002010712947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS3286R Business 80 1 80
4804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUGONDA AMARANATHA REDDY Equity Equity IN30002010802623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPK6622M Service 190 1 190
4805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL MALAY VALIA Equity Equity IN30002010827007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPV7893D Housewife 20 1 20
4806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHAKRISHNAMURTY JANASWAMY Equity Equity IN30002010894095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPJ8348J Others 50 1 50
4807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K N SHAH Equity Equity IN30002010928232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QUCPS8970P Business 510 1 510
4808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATT ANAND Equity Equity IN30002010965052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB6834N Others 100 1 100
4809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATT BHASKAR Equity Equity IN30002010965093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB5341R Others 100 1 100
4810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH SINGH Equity Equity IN30002011066479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPH2760D Others 80 1 80
4811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT ISHWARLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30002011076025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPP0916K Service 30 1 30
4812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANT M V Equity Equity IN30002011091789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPM7609P Others 50 1 50
4813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL GADIA HUF Equity Equity IN30002011187384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHK7133A Business 200 1 200
4814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUGONDA JYOTHIRMAYI Equity Equity IN30002011222672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPK0768A Others 50 1 50
4815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMMA SANJAY LULLA Equity Equity IN30002011228569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPL0467C Housewife 330 1 330
4816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHABRIA NIKHIL GIRDHARI Equity Equity IN30002011236825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPC0791D Business 80 1 80
4817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAVARAPU HEMANTHA MANJU NATH Equity Equity IN30002011305896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPA8668D Business 10 1 10
4818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA S RAMRAKHYANI Equity Equity IN30002011469567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPR4725J Business 40 1 40
4819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHASUKHLAL BHAGWANDAS SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30002011491933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHM7461G Others 60 1 60
4820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAHULIKAR ARUN VASANT HUF Equity Equity IN30002011498169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHB9679N Others 20 1 20
4821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA RAMNATH KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30002011594966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYMPK5260C Student 10 1 10
4822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30002011669708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGYPS0208J Others 110 1 110
4823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30002011672952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA3605R Service 10 1 10
4824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYED FEHMIDA SHABBIR ALI Equity Equity IN30002011713576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPS2122L Others 100 1 100
4825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA MAHASUKHLAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30002011742958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPS8485K Housewife 200 1 200
4826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA NIKHIL CHHABRIA Equity Equity IN30002011763552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPA3624P Service 117 1 117
4827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANU KUMAR TYAGI Equity Equity IN30002011784688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPT6726B Service 100 1 100
4828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE SHARMA Equity Equity IN30002011806360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRIPS8496J Service 2 1 2
4829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30002030029278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ4258M Others 130 1 130
4830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30002030144157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPM6088F Service 20 1 20
4831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.  PRITI Equity Equity IN30007910094075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPS1461K Service 20 1 20
4832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEETHARAM  PATHURI Equity Equity IN30007910121819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPP6169K Service 10 1 10
4833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHURI  MEENAKSHI Equity Equity IN30007910160062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPP5610N Service 10 1 10
4834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY  KUMAR  KATYAL Equity Equity IN30007910259230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPK1812A Service 300 1 300
4835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND  RAMCHANDRA  PARAB Equity Equity IN30007910506056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPP6404R Service 30 1 30
4836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARHADE  C  G Equity Equity IN30007910509688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMCPK4629B Service 350 1 350
4837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSAL  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30007910668060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPA7009C Business 100 1 100
4838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED YASSIN  J Equity Equity IN30007910727246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPM4742A Business 10 1 10
4839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KUMAR  CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30007910778869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPC3652J Service 1000 1 1000
4840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDEEP KHAITAN Equity Equity IN30009510175939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPK5793L Business 20 1 20
4841 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)DYNAVENT AIRSYSTEMS PVT. LTD. Equity Equity IN30009510178724 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30009510178724 Others 10 1 10
4842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKANT CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30009510934340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHR4699Q Others 130 1 130
4843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH Equity Equity IN30009511011682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPK1623J Business 10 1 10
4844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITRA V SHENOY Equity Equity IN30009511019103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHAPS9101A Others 10 1 10
4845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBABRATA NATH Equity Equity IN30009511295749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPN5611M Service 30 1 30
4846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B PARTHASARATHY Equity Equity IN30009511303440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPP4016L Professional 10 1 10
4847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJIT SINGH SETHI Equity Equity IN30009511503813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPS0100L Business 1000 1 1000
4848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJIT SINGH SETHI Equity Equity IN30009511686362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHH0834H Business 1500 1 1500
4849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT MARNDI Equity Equity IN30009511866411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPM3965G Service 140 1 140
4850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHAV KARMAKAR Equity Equity IN30009511888169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPUPK7868C Service 50 1 50
4851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENIS ARYA Equity Equity IN30009512085636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPA3561H Service 20 1 20
4852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI DADHEECH Equity Equity IN30009512121720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPD1996R Housewife 440 1 440
4853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K L TANEJA Equity Equity IN30011810019945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPT8883B Service 60 1 60
4854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAYANT KAUR SAHNI Equity Equity IN30011810037013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPS7472N Service 120 1 120
4855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011810067166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPK9382Q Service 50 1 50
4856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHTAS KUMAR Equity Equity IN30011810107613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPK9484D Business 20 1 20
4857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30011810221042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPJ9415D Business 20 1 20
4858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30011810297419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPJ2047B Others 30 1 30
4859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJALI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011810339398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG9839E Student 200 1 200
4860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA ANAND Equity Equity IN30011810347922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPK9986H Service 10 1 10
4861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30011810365607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPK1385D Service 900 1 900
4862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMAD RAZI UDDIN Equity Equity IN30011810671593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPA9355L Service 70 1 70
4863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011810677468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPG1425D Service 40 1 40
4864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30011810708496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPM5633A Service 30 1 30
4865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH KUMAR H PAREKH Equity Equity IN30011810838057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP0914D Service 10 1 10
4866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA GOEL Equity Equity IN30011810840030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPG1320F Others 50 1 50
4867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30011810844400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXMPK3495J Business 20 1 20
4868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASTHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011810877629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPG2409E Student 300 1 300
4869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVA RAJU KAKARLAPUDI Equity Equity IN30021427186165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BASPK2587H Others 10 1 10
4870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAKARLAPUDI NAGAMANI Equity Equity IN30021427186181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPN1039R Housewife 100 1 100
4871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH PRABHAKAR GUPTE Equity Equity IN30021427198019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPG0867C Others 10 1 10
4872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGADUTT KEDIA Equity Equity IN30021427207766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPK9370P Business 650 1 650
4873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAIYAPPAN KATHARAJAN Equity Equity IN30021427213153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPK4377J Business 30 1 30
4874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSANA AJIT SARAIYA Equity Equity IN30021427219881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS4160C Housewife 20 1 20
4875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEDDAKOTLA RAMACHANDRA REDDY Equity Equity IN30021427227890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPR1885J Service 20 1 20
4876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATHARAJAN SINDHU Equity Equity IN30021427229424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIKPS2065J Housewife 1050 1 1050
4877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL DHANPALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021427229607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARFA6739R Business 1062600 1 1062600
4878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREENIVASULU LINGAM Equity Equity IN30021427232454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPL6482G Business 10 1 10
4879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIRUPATHI RAO POPURI Equity Equity IN30021427235171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARMPP7140B Service 10 1 10
4880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA CHARY AYYAVARI Equity Equity IN30021427243421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPA0424H Others 46 1 46
4881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJINIDEVI KANUMILLI Equity Equity IN30021427243962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPK6433C Housewife 60 1 60
4882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMAVATHI PRABHALA Equity Equity IN30021427246299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPP0522F Housewife 50 1 50
4883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONERU SARADA Equity Equity IN30021427247239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHTPS5825A Housewife 20 1 20
4884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBINAY MONDAL Equity Equity IN30021427277673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPM4118J Business 101 1 101
4885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAMPALLAM RAMAKRISHNAN VENKITARAMAN Equity Equity IN30021427301856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPV2998B Others 70 1 70
4886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR BHASHYAKARLA Equity Equity IN30021427308673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPB1526F Others 10 1 10
4887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPARI NAGAMANI Equity Equity IN30021427317193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPN6811K Housewife 50 1 50
4888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RAJESH PAREKH Equity Equity IN30021427336348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPP5397G Business 200 1 200
4889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVI HITESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30021427349624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWAPS6432B Student 100 1 100
4890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH KASTURCHAND TAORI Equity Equity IN30021427366448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPT7014Q Service 10 1 10
4891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR PATWA Equity Equity IN30021427378907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVZPP4588D Service 100 1 100
4892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJOY NAMBALA Equity Equity IN30021427379241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPN9151J Others 100 1 100
4893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHARLAL GULABCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30021427387160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPJ5000F Business 50 1 50
4894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTAFA MALAK Equity Equity IN30021427387250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPM4213Q Business 10 1 10
4895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA RISHABHCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30021427389868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPJ6164E Service 10 1 10
4896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPAT JAIN Equity Equity IN30021427425693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPJ7645D Business 190 1 190
4897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURIAKKOSE KANNANAIKKAL PAUL Equity Equity IN30021427433958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP0342R Business 80 1 80
4898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAPADMA CHALLA Equity Equity IN30021427440073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAUPC7098D Housewife 450 1 450
4899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASU UPPALAPATI Equity Equity IN30021427444403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPU5329D Others 20 1 20
4900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESH KANAIYALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30021427490587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPP5011D Business 20 1 20
4901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021427511714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIJPS7761N Professional 460 1 460
4902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021427520936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPM8631P Housewife 10 1 10
4903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV DAVE Equity Equity IN30021427527920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPD5308L Service 3760 1 3760
4904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINI DAVE Equity Equity IN30021427535824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPV0134D Service 7000 1 7000
4905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG ARVIND PARIKH Equity Equity IN30021427536286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP9147N Service 94310 1 94310
4906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH BANSAL AND SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30021427543402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHY5901P Others 100 1 100
4907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP B SANGHVI H U F Equity Equity IN30021427576908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHS4563J Others 736 1 736
4908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN PANKAJ SHAH Equity Equity IN30021427577138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPS8965P Others 30 1 30
4909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH JAIN Equity Equity IN30021427579344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPJ2898A Business 150 1 150
4910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL (HUF) Equity Equity IN30021427602135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXHA3692P Others 70 1 70
4911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEDISH JAYESH GUTKA Equity Equity IN30021427612540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRJPG1998J Service 250 1 250
4912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMMAGADDA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30021427625561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJDPN2832G Housewife 225 1 225
4913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMANI ANURADHA Equity Equity IN30021427626021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUDPA0122B Housewife 1000 1 1000
4914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ BALA Equity Equity IN30021427634499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HYAPB7645P Service 600 1 600
4915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SHASHIKANT BHAGWAT HUF Equity Equity IN30021427639374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHY6336G Others 184 1 184
4916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHINKUMAR J SHAH Equity Equity IN30021427644343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DOEPS9646B Service 40 1 40
4917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SKS HUF Equity Equity IN30021427672371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFHS4913L Others 1200 1 1200
4918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANIA SAHA Equity Equity IN30021427696680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKEPS2288F Professional 48 1 48
4919 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)BANGERA SEAWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30021427709186 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30021427709186 Others 500 1 500
4920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED AIJAZ KHAN Equity Equity IN30021427730798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBUPK7756H Others 80 1 80
4921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITHA VENKATESH Equity Equity IN30021427732931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPG7749Q Professional 150 1 150
4922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTISHKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI VYAS Equity Equity IN30021427738577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPV5656B Others 40 1 40
4923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINACHANDRAN PUTHKUDI KUNIYIL Equity Equity IN30021427743182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPK7317C Professional 400 1 400
4924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY VINODRAY VORA Equity Equity IN30021427754955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPV2289C Service 5 1 5
4925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALPESH VINODRAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30021427756207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPD6186M Professional 10 1 10
4926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASBHAI MANSHUKHBHAI PADALIYA Equity Equity IN30021427792041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOFP8178J Business 1 1 1
4927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHAVELUPULA RAMESH RAJU Equity Equity IN30021427807253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUSPR4621K Professional 54 1 54
4928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIMBADIYA B K Equity Equity IN30021427834826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPT5875E Professional 10 1 10
4929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MOONDRA Equity Equity IN30021427841544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOFA1082C Business 200 1 200
4930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHILIP POU FONG HOU Equity Equity IN30021427842297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPH9644H Others 2 1 2
4931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV GOEL Equity Equity IN30021430002146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRJPG1598L Student 40 1 40
4932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUGULA  MALLESH Equity Equity IN30021430034606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPA3194K Business 29 1 29
4933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA ADIT GANDHI Equity Equity IN30021430127289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GJYPS7374Q Others 50 1 50
4934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET  MULEY Equity Equity IN30021430141857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COBPM3434D Others 9 1 9
4935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021430206333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERWPK6392E Others 2 1 2
4936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SINGH YADAV Equity Equity IN30021430228611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPY5029D Others 10 1 10
4937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITA  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021430309606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPP6610B Business 600 1 600
4938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021430324742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPP9398B Business 410 1 410
4939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH NARAYAN MALI Equity Equity IN30021430355062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFIPM4707F Business 2 1 2
4940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R KANTHA RAJU Equity Equity IN30021430382076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUAPK7295F Professional 30 1 30
4941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHANA  LAMBANI Equity Equity IN30021430539147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUSPS6586D Professional 22 1 22
4942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODCHANDRA ZAVERCHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30021430554045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPS9850Q Business 500 1 500
4943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SURENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021430589752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUTPK5199L Business 90 1 90
4944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEY KUMAR WADHWA Equity Equity IN30021430837710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPW5603L Professional 40 1 40
4945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  ANJANEYULU Equity Equity IN30021430863739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPK0532G Business 232 1 232
4946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASIS KUMAR MAITI Equity Equity IN30021430878398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPM1894A Others 30 1 30
4947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH VINODBHAI KAMDAR Equity Equity IN30021430964358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPK8809N Business 50 1 50
4948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021430967219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDSPP2556N Business 68 1 68
4949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGATA  RAM Equity Equity IN30021430984858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPJ5507F Business 12 1 12
4950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARVI RAJESH DOSHI Equity Equity IN30021431008691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPD7014G Housewife 60 1 60
4951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SHASHIKANT KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30021431108172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVJPK8984B Service 9 1 9
4952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR KAMLESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021431632335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPS9471R Others 850 1 850
4953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMRAKHIYANI HARISH C Equity Equity IN30021431721084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPR2603D Business 100 1 100
4954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ R SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021431741954 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHLPS2855L Business 100 1 100
4955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH ANANDKUMAR MAKHIJA Equity Equity IN30021431743089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVEPM0275J Others 100 1 100



4956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJAN VRAJLAL SANGANI Equity Equity IN30021431747783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEHPS2177L Student 18 1 18
4957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL GANDALAL SHANKARDAS Equity Equity IN30021431837815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPP8688N Agriculture 10 1 10
4958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET BHIMRAJ PARMAR Equity Equity IN30021431867268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPP3971L Others 30 1 30
4959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHUKUMAR  P Equity Equity IN30021431912348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPK2064J Business 20 1 20
4960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINNABATHHINA VENKATA NAVEEN Equity Equity IN30021472862526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFWPN3924L Service 10 1 10
4961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNODYA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021472904083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFEPS3791C Service 56 1 56
4962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT DHANSUKH SANTOKI Equity Equity IN30021472905955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LKLPS6649M Service 6 1 6
4963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA N S Equity Equity IN30021472928586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPN4063B Service 131 1 131
4964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAL  MOHAN Equity Equity IN30021472937138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLZPM9155L Service 40 1 40
4965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL KAMLESHBHAI LUKHI Equity Equity IN30021472953536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRPPL6931A Student 1 1 1
4966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021472999969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXLPS9737R Service 101 1 101
4967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURDEEP  KHAMPARIYA Equity Equity IN30021473005169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHDPK5390K Service 64 1 64
4968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIKALA  SELVARAJ Equity Equity IN30021473009172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OEJPS8470B Service 51 1 51
4969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH Equity Equity IN30021473057459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPH0690P Service 10 1 10
4970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK  JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30021473068269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPJ7045C Service 5 1 5
4971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL KRISHNA PORWAL Equity Equity IN30021473068679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTCPP5855G Service 104 1 104
4972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILAVATI  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021473135963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APFPS2468J Service 10 1 10
4973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA  KV Equity Equity IN30021473236488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUXPG5176E Service 32 1 32
4974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJU K NAIR Equity Equity IN30021473259652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPB5379P Service 22 1 22
4975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR MANJITBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021473321379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGBPS5964D Service 50 1 50
4976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEERTHIPRIYA K K Equity Equity IN30021473361827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PBKPK2799L Housewife 60 1 60
4977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL BHAWARLAL SIRVI Equity Equity IN30021473366702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SHIPS1560J Student 45 1 45
4978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDLAL  CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021473368007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPC5292Q Service 11 1 11
4979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP MANIK PAWAR Equity Equity IN30021473380062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EYZPP1278Q Others 5 1 5
4980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021473422533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HGDPD7462M Housewife 90 1 90
4981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDULAVAHID Equity Equity IN30021473448541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FRYPA1239K Service 1 1 1
4982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKRAM  KARMAKAR Equity Equity IN30021473477024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KQLPK9572A Service 1 1 1
4983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR  HARISHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021473491264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IJVPP9697C Student 5 1 5
4984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR SITARAM NAGAM Equity Equity IN30021473500389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQAPN0795M Service 10 1 10
4985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT  KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30021473627497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMAPK8793J Service 10 1 10
4986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHBHAI KANUBHAI CHOVATIYA Equity Equity IN30021473644317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPC6821C Service 10 1 10
4987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA Equity Equity IN30021473662423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWWPR1354P Housewife 15 1 15
4988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021473668045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPD3099A Service 20 1 20
4989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL ZAHEER AMEER ANSARI Equity Equity IN30021473674855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPA0254L Service 27 1 27
4990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WAZEED  MOHD Equity Equity IN30021473704132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKVPM1380H Service 9 1 9
4991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021473757023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EUSPK4804E Service 5 1 5
4992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021473828713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUOPS6334L Service 41 1 41
4993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADUBAI JAYWANT PAWAR Equity Equity IN30021473851326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPP6902H Others 30 1 30
4994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021473912183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HPLPK8972N Service 7 1 7
4995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  PALIWAL Equity Equity IN30021473950596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAFPP3176Q Service 5 1 5
4996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHABU Equity Equity IN30021473968150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LILPK4480L Housewife 33 1 33
4997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y N PRADEEP Equity Equity IN30021473992122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSEPP6308K Service 2 1 2
4998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANI KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30021473997071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIGPY4687Q Student 6 1 6
4999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH ARJUN PATEL Equity Equity IN30021474035292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPP5378D Service 106 1 106
5000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH KANJIBHAI BHOJ Equity Equity IN30021474052698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CARPB0433R Service 100 1 100
5001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021474066320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNBPS6042M Service 10 1 10
5002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA  BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021474069453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXSPB9858J Service 1 1 1
5003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D  MANIKANDAN Equity Equity IN30021474088568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWDPM8633D Service 20 1 20
5004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL RAMCHANDRA PUJARI Equity Equity IN30021474107305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPP4886D Service 38 1 38
5005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MOHAN PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30021474166518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IBBPP1186C Service 1 1 1
5006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SAKUNTALA DEVI Equity Equity IN30021474199959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPP5367B Housewife 10 1 10
5007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ  ADHANA Equity Equity IN30021474302622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDKPA9888Q Service 48 1 48
5008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH  RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity IN30021474348060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBIPR3084K Service 24 1 24
5009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH VERMA Equity Equity IN30021474383889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGTPV7010F Student 5 1 5
5010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMITRA  MONDAL Equity Equity IN30021474393637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HUJPM8808J Student 4 1 4
5011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANKSHA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021474430958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXVPA4642R Service 4 1 4
5012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C  SIVAGNANASUNDARAM Equity Equity IN30021474458189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWAPS3705F Service 138 1 138
5013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL  SOODAN Equity Equity IN30021474461176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FYFPS1989L Service 17 1 17
5014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH Equity Equity IN30021474498014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IPRPK4435P Service 5 1 5
5015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKARA  J Equity Equity IN30021474520574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCVPC6371G Service 56 1 56
5016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIKA  GARG Equity Equity IN30021474648750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLBPG1913D Service 31 1 31
5017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOMIN  MADINABEN Equity Equity IN30021474656161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JMQPM9886R Housewife 5 1 5
5018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ  JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30021474656346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIXPJ8720P Service 40 1 40
5019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEVAN  VISWANATHAN Equity Equity IN30021474692210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLZPS2100M Service 56 1 56
5020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KUMAWAT Equity Equity IN30021474731107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPK7274Q Service 11 1 11
5021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT  HALDER Equity Equity IN30021474775785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPH2362L Service 4 1 4
5022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI KUMARI MITHILESH PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021474810697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HZPPP6522K Student 5 1 5
5023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021474839169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NISPS8181M Service 1 1 1
5024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKARJUNA  KAKARLA Equity Equity IN30021474840351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIOPK3584G Business 500 1 500
5025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI SOMNATH KHANEWALE Equity Equity IN30021474843374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PPAPK1716R Service 3 1 3
5026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTHI D N Equity Equity IN30021474847537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPJ1974M Service 21 1 21
5027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021474857065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HHGPS3473F Service 142 1 142
5028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANAGE GAJANAN DNYANOBA Equity Equity IN30021474871955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COAPG8666N Service 2 1 2
5029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKOR AJAYKUMAR GEMARBHAI Equity Equity IN30021474897722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYTPG5758K Student 1 1 1
5030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021474911958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFFPS3132M Service 870 1 870
5031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANGARAM  SRINU Equity Equity IN30021474939661 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GAIPS3728H Service 10 1 10
5032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND DEV GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30021474940203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNIPG8229H Service 11 1 11
5033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA SANJAY HEBBALE Equity Equity IN30021474953240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APFPH5478H Others 31 1 31
5034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALIVELA ASHADEVI PRASANNA Equity Equity IN30021474967824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IBBPP6966C Service 135 1 135
5035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK MOHAMMED SUHAEB Equity Equity IN30021475014689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QALPS4071Q Service 1 1 1
5036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN  SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30021475050418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLRPS0161D Service 108 1 108
5037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED SHABEEB KV Equity Equity IN30021475137391 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQTPM3937F Service 10 1 10
5038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEKARIYA VANITABEN HITESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30021475193452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQEPV4030L Service 5 1 5
5039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANG KIRITKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30021475201325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPP5034A Service 39 1 39
5040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021475239090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPG5997Q Service 10 1 10
5041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGANDEEP  CHHATWAL Equity Equity IN30021475255830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPC1139Q Service 31 1 31
5042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA  BAHADUR Equity Equity IN30021475293198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPN8291R Service 64 1 64
5043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTHAM Equity Equity IN30021475337516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCMPP4702H Service 10 1 10
5044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VUMMENTHALA  VIJAYALAXMI Equity Equity IN30021475349339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPV2806K Housewife 170 1 170
5045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASAHEB DATTATRYA CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30021475352765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPC3069D Service 20 1 20
5046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABYASACHI  MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30021475354041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIWPM7410D Service 1 1 1
5047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOMIN SALMAN SHAKEEL AHMED Equity Equity IN30021475365753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTEPM1705K Service 8 1 8
5048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATH  R Equity Equity IN30021475394549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCJPM2935F Service 53 1 53
5049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R VARADARAJAN Equity Equity IN30051310450513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPR2913E Service 200 1 200
5050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S YADAV Equity Equity IN30051310465386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPY6808R Business 10 1 10
5051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOMI JALEJAR BACHA Equity Equity IN30051310469329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPB9835J Others 20 1 20
5052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MS RUPAL R DESAI Equity Equity IN30051310474346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPD5932F Student 500 1 500
5053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R K KOTECHA Equity Equity IN30051310476696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPK7853K Service 10 1 10
5054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN GHANSHYAM RATHI Equity Equity IN30051310485917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPR9605H Service 260 1 260
5055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA RAJESH TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30051310497553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT6360J Housewife 20 1 20
5056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K N VEERANNA Equity Equity IN30051310517606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPV1579R Others 10 1 10
5057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKESH MOHAN BUVA Equity Equity IN30051310527940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPB4719P Others 100 1 100
5058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRENKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051310552076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPP8339C Business 100 1 100
5059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDU B NAIK Equity Equity IN30051310553352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPN5337Q Service 10 1 10
5060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRIDULA LUNKER Equity Equity IN30051310564573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPL3637N Housewife 50 1 50
5061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI SUBODH PATWARDHAN Equity Equity IN30051310578148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPP8734H Others 7680 1 7680
5062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR DEVIDAS FATTEKHANI Equity Equity IN30051310579245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPF9412F Others 10 1 10
5063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL PREM CHHABLANI Equity Equity IN30051310598275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC6920E Business 400 1 400
5064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHPAL CHAND SINGHVI Equity Equity IN30051310615940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPS0445F Service 10 1 10
5065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASVANT DOSHI Equity Equity IN30051310665918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD7928E Professional 5 1 5
5066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BANSILAL PANDIT Equity Equity IN30051310692360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPP4672Q Others 10 1 10
5067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA NARAN RATHOD Equity Equity IN30051310706786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPR6327C Others 20 1 20
5068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAHMANAND VENKATA SIVA NAGA KANDEPU Equity Equity IN30051310718860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPK8825M Others 20 1 20
5069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K PADMA Equity Equity IN30051310777762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPP2474Q Others 40 1 40
5070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH VITHALDAS SOMAIYA Equity Equity IN30051310798987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJDPS5862H Service 20 1 20
5071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH F JAIN Equity Equity IN30051310813199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPJ7496L Business 100 1 100
5072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH VASUDEO JOSHI Equity Equity IN30051310875956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPJ3618B Others 2500 1 2500
5073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR VARDHICHANDJI BAGRECHA Equity Equity IN30051310887775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPB7542C Business 1500 1 1500
5074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051310927315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPP4216G Service 100 1 100
5075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT JAIN Equity Equity IN30051310952167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ5228L Service 1225 1 1225
5076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KESHVAJI POMAL Equity Equity IN30051310964705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPP5053P Business 30 1 30
5077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN TALREJA Equity Equity IN30051310978632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPT5414C Business 190 1 190
5078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYABHUSAN MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30051311003424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPM6965C Service 10 1 10
5079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGANAATHAN V V Equity Equity IN30051311029014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPR6999C Others 20 1 20
5080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BAOKAR Equity Equity IN30051311042057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPB8330C Others 110 1 110
5081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA HARESHKUMAR ACHARYA Equity Equity IN30051311061087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPA6389A Others 10 1 10
5082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA H SHAH Equity Equity IN30051311068603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFCPS3873M Others 10 1 10
5083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRAKUMAR HIRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051311070529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPP9209P Others 10 1 10
5084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHERYAR ANSARI Equity Equity IN30051311101850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPA2143F Business 160 1 160
5085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILPESH M SHAH Equity Equity IN30051311102893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPS5080H Others 1 1 1
5086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR G Equity Equity IN30051311104508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPG8976E Others 50 1 50
5087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA NARENDRA POMAL Equity Equity IN30051311162572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPP2073D Others 30 1 30
5088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZUHUL ANILBHAI CHOKSI Equity Equity IN30051311167704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPC0646F Service 250 1 250
5089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND MADHUSUDAN PHADKE Equity Equity IN30051311237016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPP3484M Others 25 1 25
5090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT S KEWALRAMANI Equity Equity IN30051311247510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPK0717C Service 20 1 20
5091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA A BHATIA Equity Equity IN30051311252193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPB6922E Others 10 1 10
5092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051311261890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPK3467G Service 10 1 10
5093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULABEN VRAJLAL TALAVIYA Equity Equity IN30051311281512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPT5623A Housewife 10 1 10
5094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIBHAI KODARBHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30051311399139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPD3577E Service 10 1 10
5095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATISH YENKANNA GADPELLY Equity Equity IN30051311400948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPG2785N Service 100 1 100
5096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKETKUMAR BALBHADRABHAI ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30051311417632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPZ8240J Others 20 1 20
5097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM MARUTHI PAWASKAR Equity Equity IN30051311417842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPP7476K Business 50 1 50
5098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANISAMY M V Equity Equity IN30051311433028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPM5391C Business 20 1 20
5099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051311563354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPT2639F Housewife 100 1 100
5100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKAMASUNDARI P S Equity Equity IN30051311610629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCOPS2058H Housewife 640 1 640
5101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL DATTATRYA CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30051311656203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPC7461K Business 20 1 20
5102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ SWARAJ CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30051311672100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPC4968R Business 10 1 10
5103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R NARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30051311700976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPN9901K Others 10 1 10
5104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMA SHETTY Equity Equity IN30051311739148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPS2110L Others 40 1 40
5105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV NARENDRA JAIN Equity Equity IN30051311755667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPJ8462K Others 40 1 40
5106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMESHKANT R PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30051311819560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHP8608L Business 30 1 30
5107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASENDUBHAI R PATEL Equity Equity IN30051311833758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPP2066P Others 115 1 115
5108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR G ANAND Equity Equity IN30051311883762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPA2417G Service 500 1 500
5109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNKUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051311885042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPA2972E Business 1150 1 1150
5110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH TAPIDAS PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051311960880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPP9730E Service 10 1 10
5111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RATNAKAR RAO Equity Equity IN30051311970439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPV8078K Business 40 1 40
5112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRABHAI P PATEL Equity Equity IN30051312001177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPP7421J Service 10 1 10
5113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30051312016972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS2285A Others 200 1 200
5114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30051312103867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPD6623M Service 50 1 50
5115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH JAMNADAS THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051312122195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT7517R Business 20 1 20
5116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR ARORA Equity Equity IN30051312150788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPA9903Q Others 280 1 280
5117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN Equity Equity IN30051312172198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPK5150J Business 700 1 700
5118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR NARIMAN KAIKHOSHROO BHESANIA Equity Equity IN30051312212353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB4193J Others 100 1 100
5119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS BACHOO NARIMAN BHESANIA Equity Equity IN30051312212515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB4128R Housewife 450 1 450
5120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30051312214262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS4874H Professional 620 1 620
5121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R PALANISAMY Equity Equity IN30051312220822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP1814L Agriculture 10 1 10
5122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R KALYANI Equity Equity IN30051312233407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPK8967B Housewife 20 1 20
5123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARON JOHN FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30051312245185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPF0437J Service 20 1 20
5124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOP RAM SHARMA Equity Equity IN30051312251425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZXPS1031R Agriculture 102 1 102
5125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM JHA Equity Equity IN30051312360959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPJ1065G Service 10 1 10
5126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS PRITAM SANGRAM DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30051312496374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPD3316B Housewife 50 1 50
5127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR PULEKAR Equity Equity IN30051312504959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPP1456H Service 10 1 10
5128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRAN Equity Equity IN30051312515563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPD4398J Service 50 1 50
5129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL KUNDU Equity Equity IN30051312518620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPK1779A Service 10 1 10
5130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM GIRDHARILAL CHHABLANI HUF Equity Equity IN30051312527153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHP4577M Business 400 1 400
5131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL PREM CHHABLANI Equity Equity IN30051312534013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV8949L Business 400 1 400
5132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR MURARKA Equity Equity IN30051312543559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPM5668N Business 40 1 40



5133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHURAMALINGAM MAHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30051312571458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPM7662F Student 10 1 10
5134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAMALINI S Equity Equity IN30051312598957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPH1496B Housewife 20 1 20
5135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIVAN BHAUSAHEB SANGLE Equity Equity IN30051312616865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFHPS9603C Professional 40 1 40
5136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN ODEKA Equity Equity IN30051312634947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHN5528B Others 530 1 530
5137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI KIRAN JOSHI Equity Equity IN30051312649793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPJ4519Q Housewife 30 1 30
5138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051312709037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPV1819H Service 25 1 25
5139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G V SRINIVASA RAO Equity Equity IN30051312727558 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPG5554E Service 750 1 750
5140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN HIMATLAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074910308053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPM7514R Professional 2690 1 2690
5141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN  BIYANI Equity Equity IN30074910350757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPB0242K Housewife 40 1 40
5142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  HIMATLAL  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074910424076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM9999C Business 780 1 780
5143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  HUSAIN  BARWANIWALA Equity Equity IN30074910493602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPH5727G Business 1130 1 1130
5144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  DINESH  GEDAM Equity Equity IN30074910562948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPG5757D Housewife 10 1 10
5145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI  ALPESH  KANSARA Equity Equity IN30074910621516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPK7375L Service 10 1 10
5146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  HIMATLAL  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074910807837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHM8390D Others 720 1 720
5147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA KISHORE MOTIPARA Equity Equity IN30074910815108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPM9590L Others 10 1 10
5148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIAZ MOHMEDHUSEIN BADAMIA Equity Equity IN30074910816891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPB7786R Business 10 1 10
5149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANUPRASAD  KADURAM   UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30074910856823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPU1797M Service 50 1 50
5150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIKA TAPAN DOSHI Equity Equity IN30074910883762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPM3977B Student 700 1 700
5151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH SHANKARBHAI DIYA Equity Equity IN30074910894793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPD8483E Professional 40 1 40
5152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI KANTILAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074910962825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPM0622R Housewife 50 1 50
5153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA G AHUJA Equity Equity IN30074910971970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPA2736M Others 30 1 30
5154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRACHI YAMEESH KABRE Equity Equity IN30074910974232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKYPK9925M Housewife 130 1 130
5155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL JAYANTILAL VASA Equity Equity IN30074911030529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV0835F Service 70 1 70
5156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR  DAYARAM  SARJUSE Equity Equity IN30074911034225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPS7765A Service 20 1 20
5157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA  M  LOYA Equity Equity IN30074911036997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL3588N Housewife 10 1 10
5158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAT   B  SINGHEE Equity Equity IN30074911076677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAFK1856A Service 18 1 18
5159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI SHAILESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30074911097541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPS0139A Housewife 30 1 30
5160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA MOTILAL DALAL Equity Equity IN30074911107293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD9448H Others 30 1 30
5161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHITA DHIRAJ MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074911118040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPM4965G Housewife 60 1 60
5162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR J PAL Equity Equity IN30074911124229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPP5177D Business 10 1 10
5163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA GOPALDAS AHUJA Equity Equity IN30074911156378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPA2736M Others 60 1 60
5164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI P Equity Equity IN30074911164982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCLPP2767H Housewife 10 1 10
5165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV PRAMOD SHAH Equity Equity IN30074911169613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPS9318M Business 50 1 50
5166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN HIMATLAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30074911183422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPM7514R Professional 100 1 100
5167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAN DEEPAK KHARKAR Equity Equity IN30074911195909 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCDPK2597G Student 410 1 410
5168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN V PATWARDHAN Equity Equity IN30075710096562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPP8688G Others 20 1 20
5169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30075710251080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPM4328F Business 30 1 30
5170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA LANJEKAR Equity Equity IN30075710587421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPL8325K Business 300 1 300
5171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT BALAJI ZUJAM Equity Equity IN30075710642109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPZ8942K Service 100 1 100
5172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REETA JAIN Equity Equity IN30075710711608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPJ2550Q Housewife 30 1 30
5173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REMY D'SOUZA Equity Equity IN30075710758409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPD2543G Service 10 1 10
5174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATRAMAN ANAND SHENAI Equity Equity IN30075710807158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS2567H Business 60 1 60
5175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30075710816082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPA3815C Service 30 1 30
5176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA LAXMICHAND GANGAR Equity Equity IN30075710821493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPG8986B Housewife 10 1 10
5177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI G SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30075710905074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS9264K Business 30 1 30
5178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN HEMENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30075710927469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPS9992B Student 1280 1 1280
5179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH B HANDE Equity Equity IN30075710933196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPH7333L Service 120 1 120
5180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIBALA H JAIN Equity Equity IN30075710957388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPJ8584C Housewife 50 1 50
5181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH RAMKRISHNA BHATTE Equity Equity IN30075711083937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPB0972H Service 10 1 10
5182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITA D SHAH Equity Equity IN30075711113766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFCPS5958F Housewife 10 1 10
5183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH MANUBHAI GAGAVANI Equity Equity IN30075711173064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG8960A Service 30 1 30
5184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTLAL KHEMCHANDDAS DHUVAD Equity Equity IN30075711178414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPD2115R Others 10 1 10
5185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANHARBEN RANJITSINH CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30075711218049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPC5016D Others 80 1 80
5186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAHAS G KAMAT Equity Equity IN30075711218397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPK6497M Others 10 1 10
5187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYADEVI KAMALIA Equity Equity IN30075711243911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK3763H Housewife 50 1 50
5188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLABEN NANUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30075711299422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPP6747P Housewife 30 1 30
5189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HOLE DURGESH PANDIT Equity Equity IN30075711418921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPH4544C Service 200 1 200
5190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA NARENDRA PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30075711429506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPP5934L Housewife 80 1 80
5191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVBHUSHAN G PAL Equity Equity IN30075711453805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP6658A Business 30 1 30
5192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKUBHAI RAMSHI GOZIA Equity Equity IN30075711454533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG5230F Others 10 1 10
5193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAVI NITIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30075711522644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEYPS8385H Others 20 1 20
5194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH JAYPRAKASH SHAH Equity Equity IN30075711524056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPS9610K Business 60 1 60
5195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAPOTU RAMA MOHANRAO Equity Equity IN30075711538892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPP0258P Service 100 1 100
5196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMUDBEN V SANJANWALA Equity Equity IN30075711579364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPS7743M Others 40 1 40
5197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEPAL K PATEL Equity Equity IN30075711597539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPP4242J Service 50 1 50
5198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA MAHESHBHAI DEVABHAI Equity Equity IN30075711628799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPM2044C Service 20 1 20
5199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM N CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30075711643972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPC0420C Housewife 30 1 30
5200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHMED VAHIB ABDUL RASID KAGZI Equity Equity IN30075711683181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPK0208K Service 10 1 10
5201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA VIMLESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30075711709581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPD2566R Business 10 1 10
5202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH LAKHMANI Equity Equity IN30077310000096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEFM4796K Business 20 1 20
5203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIM KUMAR SARKAR Equity Equity IN30077310001355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPS9265K Service 260 1 260
5204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA BANGUR Equity Equity IN30077310019347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPB5390C Housewife 50 1 50
5205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI KANOI Equity Equity IN30077310023313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPM6187H Student 200 1 200
5206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR Equity Equity IN30077310023758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPM4974F Others 10 1 10
5207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH DHELIA Equity Equity IN30077310035681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPD1234H Business 130 1 130
5208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUSHA BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30077310047530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPB6731N Housewife 200 1 200
5209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA DEVI MAHAWAR Equity Equity IN30077310055193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPM3060P Housewife 10 1 10
5210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISHWANATH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30077310058940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPA8290L Business 1000 1 1000
5211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30077310115190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPA9857H Business 140 1 140
5212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ NANDAN MAHAWAR Equity Equity IN30077310123190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHB4206G Business 100 1 100
5213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30077310136969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS8219G Service 10 1 10
5214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30077310139133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPG4311Q Service 10 1 10
5215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYABHAMA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30077310144403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPA0389R Housewife 20 1 20
5216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOLLY DEY Equity Equity IN30077310152559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPD3207C Professional 300 1 300
5217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA DAS Equity Equity IN30077310175810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPD6939N Housewife 40 1 40
5218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH LAKHMANI Equity Equity IN30077310186402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPL7338M Business 10 1 10
5219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA NAHAR Equity Equity IN30077310202819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPN1804B Housewife 20 1 20
5220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYANS KOCHAR Equity Equity IN30077310219052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXHPK2020N Service 10 1 10
5221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANRAJ SHARMA Equity Equity IN30077310229490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BALPS9907A Service 20 1 20
5222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30077310265836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPG7763M Housewife 100 1 100
5223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANMAL RAKHECHA Equity Equity IN30077310266888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPR7135G Business 10 1 10
5224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM CHAND GUPTA Equity Equity IN30077310277805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHP4662M Others 100 1 100
5225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30077310282732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBQPS9337N Housewife 20 1 20
5226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SHARMA Equity Equity IN30077310286871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYLPS1338N Others 400 1 400
5227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TINA MASKARA Equity Equity IN30077310299289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPCPS5549Q Business 400 1 400
5228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30077310304104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPS0109D Others 40 1 40
5229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP KOLEY Equity Equity IN30077310309295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPK6240G Business 20 1 20
5230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU SAHA Equity Equity IN30077310318179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FUAPS5130Q Housewife 50 1 50
5231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N GEETHA Equity Equity IN30115125850105 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPG3666K Housewife 3 1 3
5232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J VETRIKODI Equity Equity IN30115125913236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPV8547B Housewife 1 1 1
5233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIN JITENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30115125959679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPS4299R Service 40 1 40
5234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115126114719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPK3243F Business 100 1 100
5235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G RAMESH BABU Equity Equity IN30115126134850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPR6128N Service 400 1 400
5236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAYIDI GOPI KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30115126261874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPR7082L Professional 50 1 50
5237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNNIKRISHNAN R Equity Equity IN30115126376458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPU4971H Service 80 1 80
5238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK REDDY KOREM Equity Equity IN30115126387678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPK3815A Service 10 1 10
5239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIHANT JAIN Equity Equity IN30115126419821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPJ8213C Service 40 1 40
5240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KRISHNAPPA MOILY Equity Equity IN30115126437965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPM2353D Service 10 1 10
5241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYANTA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30115126438731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPC0727E Service 111 1 111
5242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S N BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30115126442063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHS2510F Others 44440 1 44440
5243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SHREEDHAR DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30115126453212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD6340C Business 10 1 10
5244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUEL S MENDES Equity Equity IN30115126517728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPM0743Q Service 220 1 220
5245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL BIMALKUMAR BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30115126518706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPB4917Q Service 10 1 10
5246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAKKAL IRINAVEETIL MADHAVAN Equity Equity IN30115126630673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPM4140R Others 10 1 10
5247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHKA H SHETH Equity Equity IN30115126763201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBHPS2371G Student 80 1 80
5248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEENA SHILEN Equity Equity IN30115126869196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPN7806M Service 40 1 40
5249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMI P MAJETHIA Equity Equity IN30115126969039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARBPM4618C Student 60 1 60
5250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115127097325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPD1194E Service 20 1 20
5251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA CHANDER MOTWANI Equity Equity IN30115127181258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPM9634E Service 180 1 180
5252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALLI KRISHNA SINGH Equity Equity IN30115127248411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPS4317G Housewife 10 1 10
5253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI SURESH BHAGWAT Equity Equity IN30115127290309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB9318E Business 10 1 10
5254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKIRAN VENKATTA PISUPATI Equity Equity IN30115127321038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPP6839J Service 100 1 100
5255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115127386063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWOPK6926B Student 100 1 100
5256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIRTHARAJ V Equity Equity IN30115127424515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPA1128N Service 50 1 50
5257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGADUTT KEDIA Equity Equity IN30115127448827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPK9370P Business 200 1 200
5258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHADA AJAY CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30115127458098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALTPB1364Q Housewife 20 1 20
5259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIRAM BHAKAT Equity Equity IN30115127503692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPB2073R Service 300 1 300
5260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL CHANDRAPRAKASH SUKHIJA Equity Equity IN30115127577680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVQPS2929H Service 10 1 10
5261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPA YATIN DESAI Equity Equity IN30115127587416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPD3028P Student 10 1 10
5262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL K AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30115127589897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPA6518D Service 30 1 30
5263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI JAIN Equity Equity IN30115127678783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPJ3657K Service 100 1 100
5264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSEPH PAUL Equity Equity IN30115127680364 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPP4841K Service 210 1 210
5265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATILAL DAHYABHAI PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30115127716871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPP1001G Business 10 1 10
5266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115127783688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG7945J Service 50 1 50
5267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S BANUMATHY Equity Equity IN30115127802065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BATPS9753E Housewife 270 1 270
5268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM PRASAD Equity Equity IN30115127815109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPP5110R Housewife 20 1 20
5269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHEVNA KRUNAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30115127841287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDNPS1897K Professional 100 1 100
5270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S BHUVANESWARI Equity Equity IN30115127853119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPB5450H Housewife 2 1 2
5271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KRISHNA GHARAT Equity Equity IN30115127855559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPG9733H Service 80 1 80
5272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI AVINASH MAHAJANI Equity Equity IN30115127889976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPM6751M Housewife 125 1 125
5273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH MADHUKAR MAHAJANI Equity Equity IN30115127891487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPM9926N Professional 150 1 150
5274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SHELTONEMMANUEL Equity Equity IN30115127929578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXKPS7150R Service 60 1 60
5275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANANDA PAI MANIHALLA Equity Equity IN30115127931248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPP2649L Service 20 1 20
5276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ BAVANJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30115127953905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHP5658E Business 14500 1 14500
5277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30115127997563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPC8252E Service 50 1 50
5278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115128016524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPG3337R Business 10 1 10
5279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH BHAGCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30115128122163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPB8170G Business 200 1 200
5280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL SANTOSH SHAH Equity Equity IN30115128122500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPS9300G Business 20 1 20
5281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANK BAMORIYA Equity Equity IN30115128137180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APUPB2584H Service 160 1 160
5282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE DEVI PODDAR Equity Equity IN30115128214796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP8313G Housewife 30 1 30
5283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGARAO REPANI Equity Equity IN30115128224610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPR9795H Service 1000 1 1000
5284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK BUDHIA Equity Equity IN30115128250096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPB3263H Service 520 1 520
5285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUTAN JAGDISH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115128303080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPG0917A Housewife 10 1 10
5286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREENATH NOOKALA Equity Equity IN30115128318219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPN7628R Service 50 1 50
5287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH BHAWANJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30115128329627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS4620F Business 60 1 60
5288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN GOPAL Equity Equity IN30115128387861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPG4274K Service 490 1 490
5289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTARAM SITARAM NIGHUTE Equity Equity IN30115128389813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPN9682M Professional 36 1 36
5290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOMES RACHEL MARIA Equity Equity IN30115128467977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPG4329D Service 40 1 40
5291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30115128472794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFXPS0168A Professional 10 1 10
5292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED MUJAHID ALI QURESHI Equity Equity IN30115128478277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPQ6606K Business 700 1 700
5293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANESH ASHOK MEHTA Equity Equity IN30115128493299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM6566H Business 500 1 500
5294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA PRAKASH MEWAR Equity Equity IN30115128540293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPM2096M Housewife 4700 1 4700
5295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA JAIN Equity Equity IN30115128658874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPJ7851A Housewife 310 1 310
5296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30115128701693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDWPP6047A Service 240 1 240
5297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAN CHIDHAMBARAM Equity Equity IN30115128742085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPM5151Q Service 100 1 100
5298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA VIJAY VORA Equity Equity IN30115128769463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPV1897M Housewife 46 1 46
5299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIK RAJESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30115128772065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMFPS8195F Student 60 1 60
5300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SANGEETHA Equity Equity IN30115128853450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKVPS9982D Housewife 150 1 150
5301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJI ADVANI Equity Equity IN30115128946982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPM4326A Service 10 1 10
5302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE SILVESTER GONSALVES Equity Equity IN30115129024267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPG1845F Service 2000 1 2000
5303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30120910063455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPG4486H Business 1300 1 1300
5304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA SAXENA Equity Equity IN30120910106225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGCPS0151B Others 100 1 100
5305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS GUPTA Equity Equity IN30120910222588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPG5921G Service 100 1 100
5306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER NATH KHANNA Equity Equity IN30120910223659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPK5434B Others 200 1 200
5307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK GUPTA Equity Equity IN30120910236420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPG9264A Business 4335 1 4335
5308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHKUMAR. A. PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310007006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPP8323E Business 30 1 30
5309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODI SMITA  A. Equity Equity IN30123310013643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPM8524B Housewife 10 1 10



5310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHABEN PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310020337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOEPP3552D Housewife 80 1 80
5311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL DASHARATHBHAI S. Equity Equity IN30123310041248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPP8508H Service 300 1 300
5312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN MAHESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310130800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPP1196Q Business 30 1 30
5313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL TRUPTIBEN VIJAYKUMAR Equity Equity IN30123310135177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPP4092R Service 10 1 10
5314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUBHAI GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30123310156519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPP4914B Business 1 1 1
5315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310159757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPP4219J Service 290 1 290
5316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310159765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPP9710M Service 230 1 230
5317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM RAMKISHORE MEENA Equity Equity IN30123310216946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPM7026M Service 10 1 10
5318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHEVAL KANJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310283653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPP6622M Business 2250 1 2250
5319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT DATTATRAY NAIK Equity Equity IN30154918205362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPN3057C Service 25 1 25
5320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT MAGANLAL VAKHARIA Equity Equity IN30154918234957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHK0754P Business 10 1 10
5321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K M JAIN Equity Equity IN30154918341444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ8637L Service 50 1 50
5322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEV BALKRISHNA YERKADITAYA Equity Equity IN30154918419187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPY6853E Service 33 1 33
5323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATHI NARASIMHAN Equity Equity IN30154918426678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPN7521A Housewife 10 1 10
5324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUVANESHWARAN H IYER Equity Equity IN30154918452699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPI0986M Service 150 1 150
5325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH TRIKAMDAS CHANDAN Equity Equity IN30154918519227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC8857F Business 1640 1 1640
5326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA CHANDER Equity Equity IN30154918527649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPC0151J Housewife 10 1 10
5327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154918587907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFXPS6309P Service 100 1 100
5328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZ AWAD AWADH Equity Equity IN30154918651336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPA6759G Service 801 1 801
5329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARIO ROY SOARES Equity Equity IN30154918721244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPS7935B Service 500 1 500
5330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA GARG Equity Equity IN30154918814943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPG3990M Business 2000 1 2000
5331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM R Equity Equity IN30154918817046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPR6600C Service 100 1 100
5332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHID MATEEN Equity Equity IN30154918890752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPM1170G Service 30 1 30
5333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI BADRIPRASAD THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30154918912559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPT6044F Others 50 1 50
5334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154919035003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAJPS1411F Others 50 1 50
5335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER SINGH ATTAR Equity Equity IN30154919039136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA7021P Business 300 1 300
5336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA ANAND Equity Equity IN30154919044441 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPA3005A Housewife 34 1 34
5337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAMALAI PERIAKARUPPAN Equity Equity IN30154919122385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPA1893G Others 125 1 125
5338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA JAYRAM BHAT Equity Equity IN30154919165031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPB7085R Housewife 100 1 100
5339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHANA PRASHANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30154919173065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFJPS3356A Others 200 1 200
5340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MODI Equity Equity IN30154919291447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPM8355J Service 70 1 70
5341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN VIJAY SHINDE Equity Equity IN30154919351908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOVPS8831E Service 400 1 400
5342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTALA VENKATESA VIDYA SAGAR Equity Equity IN30154919365711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPC7838C Service 100 1 100
5343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV SHRIRAM WAKHLE Equity Equity IN30154919399938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPW5991P Business 10 1 10
5344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHAL LAXMICHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30154919533332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPS9504R Others 40 1 40
5345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH TULSIAN Equity Equity IN30154919552465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPT0740H Business 20 1 20
5346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN VARINDER JAIN Equity Equity IN30154919553597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPJ7784F Business 20 1 20
5347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA VIDYADHAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154919660015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPJ3116F Service 90 1 90
5348 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)NARMADA OFFSHORE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDEquity Equity IN30154930043728 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154930043728 Others 540 1 540
5349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B RAMYAKUMARI Equity Equity IN30154930075935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPR5505N Housewife 200 1 200
5350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYLESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154930110138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS2152Q Business 30 1 30
5351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30154930146451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPK9331L Service 130 1 130
5352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP PASARKAR Equity Equity IN30154930150252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPP1151R Others 40 1 40
5353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDAR KURUVANKA RAMASWAMY Equity Equity IN30154930167201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPS7654K Service 10 1 10
5354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL MAYANK SHAH Equity Equity IN30154930167649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPS9108D Service 100 1 100
5355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEESH TIWARI Equity Equity IN30154930204860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPT5115E Service 1650 1 1650
5356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAINESHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI RUPARELIA Equity Equity IN30154930291758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPR2309B Business 10 1 10
5357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA SURYAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30154930295296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPS2487D Service 200 1 200
5358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA PARESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30154930317455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS2154J Housewife 30 1 30
5359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU JAYESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30154930363805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS2194A Housewife 30 1 30
5360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL J SAVALE Equity Equity IN30154930462114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJRPS2682B Business 100 1 100
5361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIT BANSAL Equity Equity IN30154930503448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPB8350L Professional 220 1 220
5362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL KHANNA Equity Equity IN30154930544289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPK5260A Service 60 1 60
5363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAB CHANDRA KHAN Equity Equity IN30154930709408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPK4074K Business 100 1 100
5364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH SINGH Equity Equity IN30154930735259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXXPS3615D Service 300 1 300
5365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL REDDY KONDAKINDI Equity Equity IN30154930767539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWJPK5695A Service 50 1 50
5366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT WADHWA Equity Equity IN30154930786509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPW3003F Service 100 1 100
5367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT MUKUND NAMJOSHI Equity Equity IN30154930808557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPN2113A Service 30 1 30
5368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANASEE HARIN PARIKH Equity Equity IN30154930830424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPP6584Q Service 1000 1 1000
5369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALARI CHINAVEERA SWAMI Equity Equity IN30154930872751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPT8383R Business 20 1 20
5370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARHADAHMED F BADEGHAR Equity Equity IN30154930914413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUXPB6172B Student 20 1 20
5371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KHUSIRAM WANWARI Equity Equity IN30154931056311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW0685R Professional 200 1 200
5372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY ANANDRAO MORE Equity Equity IN30154931080028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPM4459J Business 100 1 100
5373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J VENKADESWARI Equity Equity IN30154931108309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPV4138E Housewife 180 1 180
5374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A K MAHALINGAM Equity Equity IN30154931147168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPM1130L Service 100 1 100
5375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALSO GOPINATH PRABHUDESSAI Equity Equity IN30154931165612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPP1206H Others 10 1 10
5376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S NIRMALA Equity Equity IN30154931216491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNVPS4946M Housewife 5000 1 5000
5377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHRISELDA VANESSA DCUNHA Equity Equity IN30154931249092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPD3328F Service 40 1 40
5378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASADALI VAKIL Equity Equity IN30154931289086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV0526F Service 10 1 10
5379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPANJALI N SAOOR Equity Equity IN30154931341549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEAPS4598Q Housewife 350 1 350
5380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANLATA MORE Equity Equity IN30154931357249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPM5459J Business 40 1 40
5381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN NANALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154931367267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPS6948K Business 200 1 200
5382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH HASMUKHRAI VORA Equity Equity IN30154931381280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPV3453E Service 20 1 20
5383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM PARAG KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30154931392451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPK1144A Service 10 1 10
5384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA J KADU Equity Equity IN30154931506201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPK6897F Service 120 1 120
5385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPALI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154931509397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPG6512E Service 50 1 50
5386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154931514183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQZPS5721B Service 40 1 40
5387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154931535312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPK9497Q Service 100 1 100
5388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KEDU SHIRSAT Equity Equity IN30154931572711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPS4889D Business 500 1 500
5389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALI PARAMBIL JITHIN Equity Equity IN30154931574302 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUGPA0129C Service 100 1 100
5390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELAYUDHAM E Equity Equity IN30154931575715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPV2802L Service 20 1 20
5391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA VITHAL KHARKAR Equity Equity IN30154931768360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYDPK6608B Housewife 27 1 27
5392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED MUTAHER H RAZVI Equity Equity IN30154931874011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPLPS8478H Service 50 1 50
5393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUBEN DINESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154931899931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPS1716Q Housewife 400 1 400
5394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHAND FULCHAND BUMB Equity Equity IN30154931956863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB7170J Others 40 1 40
5395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABITHA SATISH GULECHA Equity Equity IN30154932022701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPG9356K Housewife 510 1 510
5396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIREN PREM LAKHANI Equity Equity IN30154932047463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPL2040H Professional 20 1 20
5397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALJINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30154932171890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBTPS1391F Business 800 1 800
5398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARA CHAND Equity Equity IN30154932183418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZLPS3139A Business 100 1 100
5399 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SIKRAFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30154932222524 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154932222524 Others 200 1 200
5400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R KISHORE KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154932274960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPR7362H Service 500 1 500
5401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN SHRINIVAS JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154932299839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPJ6506Q Student 100 1 100
5402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA DEVI PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154932313165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJXPP5098N Housewife 100 1 100
5403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154932415741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMBPS6468J Housewife 90 1 90
5404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABU RAVI KRISHNA CHUNDURI Equity Equity IN30154932429961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPC4932R Service 10 1 10
5405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30154932438067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPP0449N Housewife 50 1 50
5406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHEW VARUGHESE N Equity Equity IN30154932443498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPV3029N Service 40 1 40
5407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R.K. SHARMA Equity Equity IN30160420000635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPS7316K Service 900 1 900
5408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI NIGOTIYA Equity Equity IN30160420016139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPN1739K Business 20 1 20
5409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR LAL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30160420016899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPG9638R Business 100 1 100
5410 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)PROGRESSIVE STAR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30162910046154 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30162910046154 Others 310 1 310
5411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI GIRISH SHAH Equity Equity IN30162910080940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HZHPS3357F Housewife 40 1 40
5412 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)VICTORIA HOTEL AND RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30162910107371 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30162910107371 Others 50 1 50
5413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH BENGANI Equity Equity IN30162910183800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB1813R Business 20 1 20
5414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA DALMIA Equity Equity IN30162910188033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPD0123F Housewife 10 1 10
5415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURSEN VIRSEN SHAH Equity Equity IN30162910194589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPS1338R Business 20 1 20
5416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA  PUSHKARAN Equity Equity IN30163710122808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPN5565R Housewife 50 1 50
5417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHKARAN S. Equity Equity IN30163710122824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPP7050Q Business 50 1 50
5418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRAN .C Equity Equity IN30163710179313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPC1737D Service 30 1 30
5419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENJIT JOHN .E.J. Equity Equity IN30163710187209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPR1265N Others 10 1 10
5420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REEJA SURESH BABU Equity Equity IN30163710495505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJAPS1840Q Professional 200 1 200
5421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKTHIDHARAN M A Equity Equity IN30163740041226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPS2742J Others 40 1 40
5422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THRIVIKRAMAN P K Equity Equity IN30163740119334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPK8492E Others 10 1 10
5423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAFEEZ A A Equity Equity IN30163740131200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPH1755L Service 10 1 10
5424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATTATH BALASUNDARAN Equity Equity IN30163740145142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPB9738L Service 50 1 50
5425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALEEDHARAN P Equity Equity IN30163740155914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPM5330M Service 40 1 40
5426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD GEORGE Equity Equity IN30163740195745 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPG5720J Others 10 1 10
5427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOCHAKADAN KUNJUVAREED DAVIS Equity Equity IN30163740195886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPD4903G Service 330 1 330
5428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN P SHAH Equity Equity IN30163740219780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS3278A Business 100 1 100
5429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SIVARAMAN Equity Equity IN30163740224368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPS0238N Others 150 1 150
5430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL CHAND NAHAR Equity Equity IN30163740229597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPK7117L Business 10 1 10
5431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVI T S Equity Equity IN30163740265366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPS9304A Others 9 1 9
5432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARLES M Equity Equity IN30163740322504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPM2265J Business 10 1 10
5433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P.MURALI KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30163740434107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPP6042R Service 110 1 110
5434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30163740437972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPK9497B Business 100 1 100
5435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKTHI SUNDARA PANDIAN P Equity Equity IN30163740460496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPP7844P Business 100 1 100
5436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASEKAR M Equity Equity IN30163740585722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPR0612P Others 50 1 50
5437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIKALHAA G Equity Equity IN30163740587582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPS0232K Others 50 1 50
5438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHI PRASAD Equity Equity IN30163740648602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPS3476F Business 20 1 20
5439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEDEVI K C Equity Equity IN30163740650166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPS4594K Others 200 1 200
5440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M AFAQ AHMED Equity Equity IN30163740679210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPM5039J Business 20 1 20
5441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  R Equity Equity IN30163740695077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATKPK6986C Service 1310 1 1310
5442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR SURANA Equity Equity IN30163740706489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPS3185Q Business 800 1 800
5443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA R Equity Equity IN30163740709407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS5076N Housewife 100 1 100
5444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30163740769070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPK1912B Housewife 50 1 50
5445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N. BHARATHI Equity Equity IN30163740799328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPN2876J Housewife 210 1 210
5446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHEESH CHANDRABOSE C N Equity Equity IN30163740832372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPS9195K Service 30 1 30
5447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAVENI A Equity Equity IN30163740915358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPK4924C Student 50 1 50
5448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI PRASAD J Equity Equity IN30163740960722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG8919Q Business 700 1 700
5449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SELVAMANI Equity Equity IN30163741045982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPS3939N Service 20 1 20
5450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHALLA Equity Equity IN30163741057454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPC7246F Business 60 1 60
5451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N GUNAVATHY Equity Equity IN30163741077955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPN5022C Housewife 150 1 150
5452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN K Equity Equity IN30163741096760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPR0163R Service 100 1 100
5453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE C THOMAS Equity Equity IN30163741103158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPG8980M Service 80 1 80
5454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHISH KUMAR J Equity Equity IN30163741127452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPYPS8032K Service 50 1 50
5455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KUMAR B JAIN Equity Equity IN30163741137500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV4102E Business 500 1 500
5456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER JAIN S Equity Equity IN30163741169599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ0516C Business 60 1 60
5457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGIRTHA U Equity Equity IN30163741205387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMDPS0884B Housewife 70 1 70
5458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR G Equity Equity IN30163741220132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPD5543N Business 20 1 20
5459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAUL C GEORGE Equity Equity IN30163741237945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPC7852L Agriculture 100 1 100
5460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINOJ V A Equity Equity IN30163741268382 Qatar Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPA3262E Service 80 1 80
5461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGATH ALI  Y Equity Equity IN30163741297457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPB9615R Service 30 1 30
5462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALDRINE WILFRED Equity Equity IN30163741302683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPW6512F Business 10 1 10
5463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR LUNKAR Equity Equity IN30163741436226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPS8150R Business 210 1 210
5464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T S SREE KUMAR Equity Equity IN30163741486061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMLPS5015D Agriculture 20 1 20
5465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITHA M S Equity Equity IN30163741486070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPA9954E Housewife 40 1 40
5466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SETHIA Equity Equity IN30163741486342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPS4264R Business 300 1 300
5467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KRISHNA DEEVENAPALLI Equity Equity IN30163741504723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPD6885B Service 10 1 10
5468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S LALITHA BAI Equity Equity IN30163741537901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPS0410M Housewife 400 1 400
5469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMARAN C NARAYANA MENON Equity Equity IN30163741553049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM3215A Agriculture 10 1 10
5470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANTHA Equity Equity IN30163741587378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC7088K Housewife 300 1 300
5471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJEESH A P Equity Equity IN30163741728083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSMPP3792G Service 10 1 10
5472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEKKANTI SUBHASKARA RAO Equity Equity IN30163741745169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPS6122K Service 80 1 80
5473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNPRASATH K V Equity Equity IN30163741835999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPA8484H Agriculture 500 1 500
5474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH V Equity Equity IN30163741853898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJIPS0405D Service 350 1 350
5475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHIDEVI P Equity Equity IN30163741854794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAKPR3637M Housewife 130 1 130
5476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOWMYA K R Equity Equity IN30163741861493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HECPS8244R Housewife 20 1 20
5477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKAMI L Equity Equity IN30163741862324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BELPS3745E Housewife 140 1 140
5478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA K R Equity Equity IN30163741862679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEEPS4901F Student 20 1 20
5479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SARAVANAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30163741873672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHMPS9366J Service 8 1 8
5480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARA RAJAN S Equity Equity IN30163741904179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPS9379B Service 20 1 20
5481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIDHARAN G Equity Equity IN30163741941255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFLPS5872J Others 50 1 50
5482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSOOR BABU Equity Equity IN30163741956899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEOPV2642J Agriculture 40 1 40
5483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN K L Equity Equity IN30163741958511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPL4984E Service 10 1 10
5484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKUL M Equity Equity IN30163741971314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLUPR6625N Student 20 1 20
5485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JILI G VADUKKOOT Equity Equity IN30163741974185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWLPG6580P Housewife 100 1 100
5486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK T Equity Equity IN30163741992100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPV1314Q Business 90 1 90



5487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNUSAMY VENKATACHALAM Equity Equity IN30163741994316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPK3993M Others 440 1 440
5488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASU MURTI Equity Equity IN30163742004405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPM8081A Others 11 1 11
5489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REETHA M Equity Equity IN30163742065191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ELNPM4680Q Housewife 40 1 40
5490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETH THAMPI Equity Equity IN30163742097826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPT2721Q Service 10 1 10
5491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V VIMALAKUMARI Equity Equity IN30163742141874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPV9042A Housewife 30 1 30
5492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI N Equity Equity IN30163760000887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPM4163B Service 100 1 100
5493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATHRI PRIYA M Equity Equity IN30163760000926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPA6124B Others 40 1 40
5494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESAN M Equity Equity IN30163760013336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPG5419N Service 10 1 10
5495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ESWARA PRASAD    R Equity Equity IN30163760036775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPE6139P Service 500 1 500
5496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITRA KRISHNAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30163770010214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPK8235F Agriculture 30 1 30
5497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT TULSIDAS VASSA Equity Equity IN30164510005442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPV5006E Business 4000 1 4000
5498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITTHALDAS NATHUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510007284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPS4622C Professional 10000 1 10000
5499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHMINA VITTHALDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510007320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS4093K Housewife 10 1 10
5500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTKUMAR KEVALCHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510014302 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPS2997D Service 100 1 100
5501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI KANUBHAI ISHWARLAL Equity Equity IN30164510024139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS7030A Business 120 1 120
5502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINCHANDRA MAGANLAL PUJARA Equity Equity IN30164510030829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPP8508R Others 10 1 10
5503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN LAL BUCCHA Equity Equity IN30210510481609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPB7477E Service 250 1 250
5504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN CHAND SINGHI HUF Equity Equity IN30210510495489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHK5817R Business 2000 1 2000
5505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN KUMAR TIBREWALA HUF Equity Equity IN30210510497167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHK6431C Business 10 1 10
5506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITESH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510519800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPA9999Q Service 50 1 50
5507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA KHATRI Equity Equity IN30210510523401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSNPK4296E Housewife 100 1 100
5508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30210510527213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHM2185F Business 1750 1 1750
5509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHAN TAPURIAH Equity Equity IN30210510534173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPT5941L Student 101 1 101
5510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510535308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPA9998R Service 30 1 30
5511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI MARDA Equity Equity IN30210510548459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPM1407J Housewife 30 1 30
5512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30210510553350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPJ5678F Service 40 1 40
5513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV RAISINGHANI Equity Equity IN30210510558250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPS0400F Service 120 1 120
5514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH L SHAH Equity Equity IN30210510571722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPS7017H Business 10 1 10
5515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SWARUP GOENKA Equity Equity IN30210510589208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHR5599F Business 200 1 200
5516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXI SANJAY DALAL Equity Equity IN30210510601818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPD7759C Housewife 30 1 30
5517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30210510606620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVGPB1324D Student 200 1 200
5518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH DIWAN Equity Equity IN30210510612409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPD4502C Service 40 1 40
5519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHESHYAM RAMGOPAL Equity Equity IN30210510626738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHR8091N Business 50 1 50
5520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510651257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPA2738F Service 10 1 10
5521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH PARSHOTAMBHAI AJUGIYA Equity Equity IN30210510662321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPA7433Q Business 50 1 50
5522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30210510670417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPM2732Q Housewife 100 1 100
5523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA SAND Equity Equity IN30210510683777 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EONPS6143P Student 200 1 200
5524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM RATAN RATHI Equity Equity IN30210510686626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPR0259B Service 70 1 70
5525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPASANA CHANDAK Equity Equity IN30210510721851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQAPB8470F Housewife 250 1 250
5526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBY KUMARI Equity Equity IN30210510725285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECLPK2155M Housewife 150 1 150
5527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30210510734518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPK3527F Service 20 1 20
5528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KUMAR V DAMANI Equity Equity IN30210510737472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPD0763B Service 2270 1 2270
5529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SODHANI Equity Equity IN30210510741581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPS0995L Professional 200 1 200
5530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL BALKRISHNA RADIA Equity Equity IN30210510751315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPR0880C Business 1000 1 1000
5531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ VISWAMBHAR DAMANI Equity Equity IN30210510760908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPD4247K Housewife 1100 1 1100
5532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SINGH Equity Equity IN30210510778676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDCPS4838J Service 50 1 50
5533 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) CARNEX VINIMAY PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30210510811079 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30210510811079 Others 18000 1 18000
5534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA BHALA Equity Equity IN30210510813293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPB3716F Service 10 1 10
5535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30210510846038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPA9491Q Professional 500 1 500
5536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30210510846923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPS6858H Business 50 1 50
5537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALJEET MAHTO Equity Equity IN30210510848025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYPPM7576G Service 600 1 600
5538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KORADIA Equity Equity IN30210510858480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPK8192F Business 260 1 260
5539 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) SHULTON VYAPAAR PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30210510862845 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30210510862845 Others 1593813 1 1593813
5540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30210510863653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPC3085E Others 500 1 500
5541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA JAJODIA Equity Equity IN30210510865680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPA9093P Housewife 20 1 20
5542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATILAL BACHUBHAI BOGHANI Equity Equity IN30210510878299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWCPB2687A Business 270 1 270
5543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKANA CHAKRABORTY DAS Equity Equity IN30210510878856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLGPC9074G Housewife 5 1 5
5544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA JAIN Equity Equity IN30210510915192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPJ8709C Service 200 1 200
5545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR RUNGTA Equity Equity IN30210510935879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPR9356B Business 150 1 150
5546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR LUNIA AND SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30210510942636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHK6137J Others 130 1 130
5547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR LUNIA Equity Equity IN30210510949570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPL4826E Business 70 1 70
5548 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)J J FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED Equity Equity IN30210510971091 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30210510971091 Others 5000 1 5000
5549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30210510972125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BISPA6077L Others 800 1 800
5550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU SHARMA Equity Equity IN30210510977041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPS6737P Agriculture 30 1 30
5551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARI DAS Equity Equity IN30210511009433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPD2340P Housewife 40 1 40
5552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BANSAL Equity Equity IN30211310082688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPB0385J Business 40 1 40
5553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB SINGH MANSUKHANI Equity Equity IN30214810011866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPM5421G Business 2000 1 2000
5554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATHI VAIKUNT NAYAK Equity Equity IN30214810031032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPN5018R Housewife 820 1 820
5555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMAD FAKRUDDIN Equity Equity IN30214810041989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPF9270F Service 10 1 10
5556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA A Equity Equity IN30214810082138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPS7312K Service 140 1 140
5557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEPAL L Equity Equity IN30214810093459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPS5979A Business 70 1 70
5558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S RAJASHEKAR Equity Equity IN30214810120478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPR8251E Service 200 1 200
5559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810127643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPR5500P Business 500 1 500
5560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810127676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPK8916M Others 2500 1 2500
5561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHEELA DEVI Equity Equity IN30214810127684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPS8137K Housewife 2500 1 2500
5562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T DILIP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810127692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPD4376G Business 500 1 500
5563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MOHAN RAM Equity Equity IN30214810152142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPM4277N Service 100 1 100
5564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA R BHANSHALI Equity Equity IN30214810170163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPB4729K Service 12900 1 12900
5565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810172078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHT3337E Business 174 1 174
5566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M JAYALAXMI BHANDARY Equity Equity IN30214810253718 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPB8082B Housewife 150 1 150
5567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G USHA RANI Equity Equity IN30214810254729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPU9230A Housewife 20 1 20
5568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASMAL Equity Equity IN30214810337018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPJ8095H Business 50 1 50
5569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAPURNA DEVI Equity Equity IN30214810340637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPA5763G Housewife 10 1 10
5570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R CHANDRASHEKAR Equity Equity IN30214810423233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPC9949L Others 10 1 10
5571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM UTTAMCHAND MANDOTH Equity Equity IN30214810562552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPM0493A Service 10 1 10
5572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITHA JAIN Equity Equity IN30214810586792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPJ3464H Housewife 50 1 50
5573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M BALA KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30214810588158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPB4737H Business 153 1 153
5574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BYNDOOR VENKATESH Equity Equity IN30214810655268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPV8537G Service 10 1 10
5575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIKKAMUDDE MARULASIDDAPPA KISHORKUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810659390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPK6059K Service 10 1 10
5576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMERMAL BAGRECHA HUF Equity Equity IN30214810684752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHS9635L Others 20 1 20
5577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH C TILESARA HUF Equity Equity IN30214810743947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHR9635N Business 10 1 10
5578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C KAMAL Equity Equity IN30214810745516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK4464F Business 20 1 20
5579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NIRMALA Equity Equity IN30214810745524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPN1371K Housewife 10 1 10
5580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214810751236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMHS2252L Business 70 1 70
5581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30214810768686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHA8380Q Service 10 1 10
5582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH M Equity Equity IN30214810773386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPR8241A Service 50 1 50
5583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR BHUTARA Equity Equity IN30214810774002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB9339F Business 200 1 200
5584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESWARAN PARAMESHWARAN Equity Equity IN30214810778374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPP7648H Business 10 1 10
5585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R SREENIVASA RAO Equity Equity IN30214810788806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS5912L Service 10 1 10
5586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B K GANGARAJ Equity Equity IN30214810790088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG8990M Others 30 1 30
5587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T DILIP KUMAR HUF Equity Equity IN30214810876034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHT8122K Business 12910 1 12910
5588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMSINGH PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30214810958222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHS9822C Others 500 1 500
5589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30214810968908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPB3227D Business 80 1 80
5590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI KRISHNA G B Equity Equity IN30214811017730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPB9961F Service 10 1 10
5591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITHA A SHAH Equity Equity IN30214811034780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYWPS4494K Student 250 1 250
5592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH G SHET Equity Equity IN30214811052687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APWPS5371K Business 10 1 10
5593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH H Equity Equity IN30214811078783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPS5014N Business 10 1 10
5594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KUMAR Equity Equity IN30214811083266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPK7317F Business 280 1 280
5595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B BHOJARAJA Equity Equity IN30214811112346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPB4835M Others 10 1 10
5596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA S A Equity Equity IN30214811113011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUBPA0972A Student 10 1 10
5597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SHANTAPPA MALLADAD Equity Equity IN30214811120725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS5921H Service 5 1 5
5598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT K Equity Equity IN30214811132679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDSPK3974N Business 10 1 10
5599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK HARESHBHAI KAKKAD Equity Equity IN30281412382191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWUPK1201H Service 13460 1 13460
5600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH TEJA PATEL Equity Equity IN30281412424262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP6637R Business 320 1 320
5601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUNATH RAJENDRAN Equity Equity IN30281412426577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQAPR8942E Service 160 1 160
5602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY B C Equity Equity IN30281412531297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPV2238A Service 20 1 20
5603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA VIJAY VASTANI Equity Equity IN30281412545760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPV6818D Housewife 30 1 30
5604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHAMESH G ATANURE Equity Equity IN30281412547945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPA2993A Service 60 1 60
5605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA BHOOTRA Equity Equity IN30281412646223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPB9513E Housewife 10 1 10
5606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity IN30281412657515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPR9463D Business 1000 1 1000
5607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANABEN HIMANSHUBHAI TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30281412694155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPT3764H Housewife 55 1 55
5608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL OHRI Equity Equity IN30281412694501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPO3213D Business 20 1 20
5609 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ADROIT FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30282210017937 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30282210017937 Others 800 1 800
5610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30282210019742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPS6644P Service 50 1 50
5611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30282210021047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPM1925N Housewife 100 1 100
5612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30282210036807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPG6565G Professional 20 1 20
5613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) Equity Equity IN30282210043977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA8047B Business 100 1 100
5614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV MUNDHRA (HUF) Equity Equity IN30282210089070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHR3044Q Service 20 1 20
5615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30282210145896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG6045A Professional 1000 1 1000
5616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER JASHWANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30282210276173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPS3631N Business 100 1 100
5617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH AGARWAL HUF Equity Equity IN30282210370169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHM7913E Business 100 1 100
5618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJIT SINGH Equity Equity IN30282210372271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNUPS7614E Business 20 1 20
5619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30282210429135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB5384F Business 200 1 200
5620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY ANAND Equity Equity IN30282210429143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPA7594H Business 250 1 250
5621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKSHI SAHOONJA Equity Equity IN30282210436685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPA6178K Others 100 1 100
5622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30282210445444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG6990B Business 20 1 20
5623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU ANAND Equity Equity IN30282210460401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPA6177G Business 800 1 800
5624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHANDER PALSINGH RAWAT Equity Equity IN30282210465091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPR2251H Others 50 1 50
5625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK Equity Equity IN30282210475771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPA9197L Business 450 1 450
5626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL MITTAL HUF Equity Equity IN30282210493915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHV4074H Others 10 1 10
5627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH TOMAR Equity Equity IN30284710081178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPT6227P Service 200 1 200
5628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T G BHAVANA Equity Equity IN30286310244931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPT7626P Business 20 1 20
5629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T G MEGHANA Equity Equity IN30286310262263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPT9891L Housewife 20 1 20
5630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI SHIVA VIDYA KATTA Equity Equity IN30286310301035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPK7083H Service 10 1 10
5631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMAJA PRASAD  V Equity Equity IN30286310351267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXFPP9944C Housewife 30 1 30
5632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M V  SITARAMAIAH Equity Equity IN30286310504690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPM8616K Others 480 1 480
5633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENNY SAMUEL Equity Equity IN30287120023163 India Not applicable Passport 30287120023163 Others 30 1 30
5634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA MANJUNATH NAIK Equity Equity IN30290240019375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPN5394Q Housewife 50 1 50
5635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH VITHAL NALEKAR Equity Equity IN30290240040815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPN7994B Others 20 1 20
5636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30290240104678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHP8914H Others 10 1 10
5637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290240206729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPK1169P Others 10 1 10
5638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARI N HUNUR Equity Equity IN30290240212666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPH5658L Housewife 30 1 30
5639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIZAMUDDIN BADRUDDIN SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30290240220159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPS3450D Others 2000 1 2000
5640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290240222642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPK6575F Housewife 20 1 20
5641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR HANSKUMAR MANKAD Equity Equity IN30290240239100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPM1402G Others 10400 1 10400
5642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAM DAVID GEORGE Equity Equity IN30290240253479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APHPS4968M Others 60 1 60
5643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290240259196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPS3559L Others 525 1 525
5644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN  TOSHNIWAL Equity Equity IN30290240284993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPT8563B Business 2 1 2
5645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA  MAZUMDER Equity Equity IN30290240306248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPM2519E Others 90 1 90
5646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30290240323580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPS9507E Others 20 1 20
5647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN  GERA Equity Equity IN30290240324917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPG4251G Others 600 1 600
5648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAOSAHEB KERUBA RAGADE Equity Equity IN30290240325655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPR3491G Others 100 1 100
5649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NOURATAN SINGH RATHOUR Equity Equity IN30290240335392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZFPS6524D Service 60 1 60
5650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL VILAS KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30290240359559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPK4949P Others 10 1 10
5651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT SUDAM UBALE Equity Equity IN30290240395957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPU3670R Service 60 1 60
5652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30290240408586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPG3848F Others 10 1 10
5653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30290240462075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS4391P Others 80 1 80
5654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SCARIA  MATHEW Equity Equity IN30290240483570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPS6071C Others 1000 1 1000
5655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDULAL SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30290240487759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPS0939G Business 40 1 40
5656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOKULA DEEPAN R Equity Equity IN30290240506836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPR2892B Others 10 1 10
5657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH NARESH BILAKHIA Equity Equity IN30290240519936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB0589E Business 27 1 27
5658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSHI JAYANTILAL G Equity Equity IN30290240526576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPJ6480C Others 502 1 502
5659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALLUR CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY Equity Equity IN30290240531104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPC1909K Service 620 1 620
5660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH SURENDRAKUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290240532854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPS3447C Others 2700 1 2700
5661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA POKHARNA Equity Equity IN30290240546149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPP4854G Housewife 760 1 760
5662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT M SATHE Equity Equity IN30290240554755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPS9815P Others 10 1 10
5663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH H PARIKH Equity Equity IN30290240589579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPP6300G Others 30 1 30



5664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALEEMUR RAHMAN P Equity Equity IN30290240589729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPA8829P Others 250 1 250
5665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATTARBHAI K VAHORA Equity Equity IN30290240649087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPV3251M Others 400 1 400
5666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290240675626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPS2459K Housewife 50 1 50
5667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIVE  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30290240700670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPB6237G Others 1000 1 1000
5668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMAYANTHI  YARLAGADDA Equity Equity IN30290240727726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPY6792J Others 350 1 350
5669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAJ VASANT JONDHALE Equity Equity IN30290240736875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPJ5306B Others 20 1 20
5670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG ARVIND BHIDE Equity Equity IN30290240748233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB5143L Others 10 1 10
5671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR  RICHHARIYA Equity Equity IN30290240784358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPR0823Q Others 260 1 260
5672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290240789546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPS1062P Others 310 1 310
5673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIT PRIYAKANTBHAI NAGERSHETH Equity Equity IN30290240821547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPN3547N Others 350 1 350
5674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR  KHARE Equity Equity IN30290240837978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPK4588M Others 20 1 20
5675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ANIS KHAN Equity Equity IN30290240846364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPK7579A Others 21 1 21
5676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KAILASHCHANDRA SARAF Equity Equity IN30290240865140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPS8925D Others 20 1 20
5677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHU  KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30290240869949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPK6589M Others 60 1 60
5678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30290240874046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPG0348P Others 10 1 10
5679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN DEEP KOHLI Equity Equity IN30290240883658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPK5421G Others 27000 1 27000
5680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH HOMAJI KALAL Equity Equity IN30290240895444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPK9986B Others 10 1 10
5681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI MUKESH PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30290240898806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPP9895M Housewife 600 1 600
5682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL  KARAMCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30290240958898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPK0199D Others 310 1 310
5683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA  CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30290240979592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPC9822F Others 1300 1 1300
5684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290240990274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS7470D Others 450 1 450
5685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH  CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30290240994306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPC2002Q Others 150 1 150
5686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T  VENKATESWARAN Equity Equity IN30290240995307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPT4507B Others 170 1 170
5687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH SAHAB BHADORIA Equity Equity IN30290241027373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPB0046J Others 30 1 30
5688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENUGOPAL  M Equity Equity IN30290241030106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPM0473G Others 10 1 10
5689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEKHALA  LAXMINARAYAN Equity Equity IN30290241070736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL9126C Housewife 10 1 10
5690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MACHANURU  ANURADHA Equity Equity IN30290241084820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPM1183N Others 100 1 100
5691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARJI RANNABEN JAYESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30290241088456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPD2869B Others 640 1 640
5692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S LAKSHMINARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30290241113187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPL4631J Others 50 1 50
5693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY JAMNADAS PALEJA Equity Equity IN30290241113945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPP3638M Service 500 1 500
5694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPASAHEB DNYANDEV KARLE Equity Equity IN30302849750615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPKPK7442N Agriculture 20 1 20
5695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL BRAJESH KUNWAR Equity Equity IN30302849809960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBSPK6786G Service 140 1 140
5696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAMURTHY  MOHANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302849976859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPM1287D Professional 150 1 150
5697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTUSH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302850012759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPJ3089A Service 30 1 30
5698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASHKUMAR PANKAJBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302850027997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWBPP0803P Service 120 1 120
5699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKESH ASHOKKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30302850051905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPS0772Q Others 100 1 100
5700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R V SURESH Equity Equity IN30302850069807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCDPS0731A Others 50 1 50
5701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARBESH  CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30302850069946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPC3531D Service 400 1 400
5702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN NAMDEO SANDAGE Equity Equity IN30302850072643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPS3824A Service 501 1 501
5703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL  MOTIANI Equity Equity IN30302850083426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPM2202F Others 50 1 50
5704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KR SINHA Equity Equity IN30302850086547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPS7542P Service 60 1 60
5705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302850094957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPK8060B Business 250 1 250
5706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARANI DHARA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302850111096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPM5322J Service 10 1 10
5707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEKANAND Equity Equity IN30302850156420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHDPV7119L Service 7 1 7
5708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH P JAIN Equity Equity IN30302850184006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPJ8784C Service 120 1 120
5709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHVNATH PANDURANG SONUR Equity Equity IN30302850199179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPS7249C Service 200 1 200
5710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND MADHAV KAMAT Equity Equity IN30302850236369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPK5405Q Others 50 1 50
5711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BERNARD  DAYALAN Equity Equity IN30302850256499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPD8085R Business 1700 1 1700
5712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITHA  BALU Equity Equity IN30302850258658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPB2938H Service 30 1 30
5713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHUMATIBEN KIRITKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30302850260137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPP8421F Housewife 20 1 20
5714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN DAS BHAMBHANI Equity Equity IN30302850296637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPB3763P Service 26 1 26
5715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMEET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302850330983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPS4864Q Others 100 1 100
5716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH  TEWARI Equity Equity IN30302850343735 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPT5006F Service 20 1 20
5717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA CHAITANYA JONNALAGADDA Equity Equity IN30302850364540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPJ6591Q Service 100 1 100
5718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAPPADITYA  MALLICK Equity Equity IN30302850367109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPB1054Q Others 330 1 330
5719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH  DAMODHARDAS Equity Equity IN30302850382046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPD1386P Others 1100 1 1100
5720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP Equity Equity IN30302850397880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMIPS1096D Business 100 1 100
5721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATANESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302850426545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPR2842F Service 50 1 50
5722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI  VELAYUDHAN Equity Equity IN30302850483677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPV7783P Business 20 1 20
5723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT Equity Equity IN30302850485404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKZPP4782N Service 11 1 11
5724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANIAPPAN  V Equity Equity IN30302850518575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPV8013A Others 10 1 10
5725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI D JASOLIYA Equity Equity IN30302850527896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPP3581L Service 10 1 10
5726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHANA  TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30302850530116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPT7485F Others 120 1 120
5727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI SANTHOSH  ADDEPALLI Equity Equity IN30302850530629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPA2104N Service 100 1 100
5728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG ARVINDBHAI BAVISHI Equity Equity IN30302850558622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPB5923N Business 10 1 10
5729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302850559719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPS7779K Service 42 1 42
5730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL  KATIYAR Equity Equity IN30302850564826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPK4124K Service 1000 1 1000
5731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANDEEP GURBAKSH SINGH Equity Equity IN30302850575250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPG3355P Service 10 1 10
5732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIN PIGINA BHOJA Equity Equity IN30302850588736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPB6927D Others 70 1 70
5733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH  DHINGRA Equity Equity IN30302850627553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPD3293J Others 51 1 51
5734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN T S Equity Equity IN30302850647590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPR2647G Others 120 1 120
5735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA  RAWAT Equity Equity IN30302850653056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPR9853L Housewife 250 1 250
5736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN BHUPAL PATIL Equity Equity IN30302850657605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP8470J Others 165 1 165
5737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM  LAMBA Equity Equity IN30302850674501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPL0467K Others 800 1 800
5738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMRAN ABDUL AZIZ MERCHANT Equity Equity IN30302850692470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPM0454M Others 1790 1 1790
5739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WAMIQ HAFEEZ KHAN Equity Equity IN30302850696050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGQPK9907K Professional 24 1 24
5740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302850700397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGEPK1462G Business 1 1 1
5741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHNA Equity Equity IN30302850708176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPA7986F Housewife 10 1 10
5742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAVINDRA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302850717130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPP7646B Service 5 1 5
5743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIKESH R BAIWAR Equity Equity IN30302850720117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPB3345Q Service 50 1 50
5744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302850726809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPJ4050B Others 300 1 300
5745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA CHARYULU MANGAVALLI Equity Equity IN30302850762614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPM3596F Others 50 1 50
5746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ P SHAH Equity Equity IN30302850858596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS6104H Others 80 1 80
5747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITA UPENDRA DEGLURKAR Equity Equity IN30302850861016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPR9553N Housewife 100 1 100
5748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA  PRATAP Equity Equity IN30302850905535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTLPP4082P Service 5 1 5
5749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTUFA  HASHMI Equity Equity IN30302850908301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPH7232B Business 20 1 20
5750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA MURLIDHAR KHANOLKAR Equity Equity IN30302850908325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASJPK3127D Others 10 1 10
5751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNIT  JHAWAR Equity Equity IN30302850913454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRVPJ6090G Service 60 1 60
5752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANYA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302850933184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPA0291L Business 6710 1 6710
5753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJIT  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302850939033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPS9092J Others 30 1 30
5754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGPAL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302850944167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPS9107B Others 150 1 150
5755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WALTER ALFRED CRASTO Equity Equity IN30302850989698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPC4008P Others 10 1 10
5756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEEP SANDEEPKUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302851005540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPA0290M Business 17210 1 17210
5757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPI CHAURASIA Equity Equity IN30302851013266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPC4621F Service 320 1 320
5758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30302851033580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPS3692E Others 200 1 200
5759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V T RAPPAI Equity Equity IN30302851044393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPV8812J Others 10 1 10
5760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP  MATHUR Equity Equity IN30302851069106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPM6752K Service 10 1 10
5761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN DILIP PAWASKAR Equity Equity IN30302851075155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPP7107N Service 29 1 29
5762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU  GOEL Equity Equity IN30302851088116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPG1135D Housewife 50 1 50
5763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTIKUMAR KESHAVLAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30302851099000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPP4962F Service 10 1 10
5764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEESHAN ALI WARSI Equity Equity IN30302851110700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPW0595A Service 100 1 100
5765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP CHIMANLAL WADE Equity Equity IN30302851113096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPW7887N Others 30 1 30
5766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHIKA  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302851116388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPY8549K Business 150 1 150
5767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEET KIRITKUMAR DADHANIYA Equity Equity IN30302851117539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HUSPD3617P Student 1 1 1
5768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPERVESH SINGH HERR Equity Equity IN30302851143774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPH9109H Service 2 1 2
5769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN  PATODI Equity Equity IN30302851172856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPP7458D Service 2450 1 2450
5770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302851234070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPJ0155B Housewife 50 1 50
5771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  GAURAV Equity Equity IN30302851239319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUUPG7626C Service 105 1 105
5772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302851278955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENDPS0937J Business 150 1 150
5773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA PRATIM MAHATO Equity Equity IN30302851285012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPM2496C Service 30 1 30
5774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302851286917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPS1095B Service 45 1 45
5775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302851309711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPT9220N Business 346 1 346
5776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SINGH PARMAR Equity Equity IN30302851316289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CILPP0147C Service 2 1 2
5777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302851328330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPY8346Q Housewife 500 1 500
5778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD  VIJAPURAPU Equity Equity IN30302851329764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPV8758K Service 50 1 50
5779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH  PANDEY Equity Equity IN30302851332553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HYNPP4272H Service 120 1 120
5780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302851346644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVKPS9277N Service 20 1 20
5781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAINATH PIRAJI JADHAV Equity Equity IN30302851391344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPJ5010A Service 50 1 50
5782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S B PANDEY Equity Equity IN30302851395826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPP2280R Professional 38 1 38
5783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA Equity Equity IN30302851419445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBIPA3593H Housewife 211 1 211
5784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH GHUMAN Equity Equity IN30302851493425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPG2351D Others 85 1 85
5785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVTI   NANDAN  GOEL Equity Equity IN30302851504798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPG4406G Others 10 1 10
5786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  KOHLI Equity Equity IN30302851510856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPK0358C Service 9820 1 9820
5787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJAL  DE Equity Equity IN30302851574022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPD0474G Professional 80 1 80
5788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI  KHURASWAR Equity Equity IN30302851600717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHCPK9085G Others 50 1 50
5789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILESH KUMAR CHIKHALE Equity Equity IN30302851601068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPC1676C Service 1000 1 1000
5790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURIN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210022103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS5385P Service 100 1 100
5791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TWINKLE SAURINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210022112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPS2772H Housewife 20 1 20
5792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR BHOGILAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30305210024989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHG9932M Business 300 1 300
5793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210038744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPS1071M Others 1500 1 1500
5794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONA ASHISHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210046509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPS2208K Housewife 2000 1 2000
5795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIK KIRITKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210047487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHB3579H Others 7573 1 7573
5796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT BACHUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210053532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGJPS9034A Business 937550 1 937550
5797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENABEN VINODCHANDRA DARJI Equity Equity IN30305210053928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPD4232D Service 20 1 20
5798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYNA BHARAT BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30305210054762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPB2233M Housewife 15 1 15
5799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL HASMUKHBHAI VITTHALBHAI Equity Equity IN30305210057760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPP1037C Business 294 1 294
5800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK RAVJIBHAI AMIN Equity Equity IN30305210060103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPA8979N Service 20 1 20
5801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJALBEN DIMPLEKUMAR SHETH Equity Equity IN30305210062002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPS6159H Housewife 3825 1 3825
5802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE ASHOKBHAI SHETH Equity Equity IN30305210062019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPS0216D Business 5441 1 5441
5803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG  NAVINBHAI  HARIA Equity Equity IN30305210091300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPH4907Q Business 84770 1 84770
5804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN  GHEWARCHAND  JAIN Equity Equity IN30305210093667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPJ5485N Business 10 1 10
5805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHIT  KAMLESHKUMAR  SHETH Equity Equity IN30305210095153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYLPS1744G Business 40 1 40
5806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH  KANHAIYALAL  MALANI Equity Equity IN30305210096637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPM8979Q Business 50 1 50
5807 Entity Promoter Others G S E C  LIMITED Equity Equity IN30305210108060 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30305210108060 Others 172136970 1 172136970
5808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL  ASHOK  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210136316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPS9212R Business 290000 1 290000
5809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANA  RATHI Equity Equity IN30305210137319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPR4801A Housewife 50 1 50
5810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR  DOLATRAM  BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity IN30305210137368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPB6682C Business 954 1 954
5811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT  K  RINGWALA Equity Equity IN30305210173579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPR8944C Service 400 1 400
5812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVESH  P  SONI Equity Equity IN30305210173587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEWPS0224P Service 50 1 50
5813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  SHANKERLAL  JAIN Equity Equity IN30305210222443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPJ6039L Business 20 1 20
5814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRA  A  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210227335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHJ8119H Business 1500 1 1500
5815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTIBEN  MAHENDRAKUMAR  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210260087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS5464D Housewife 400 1 400
5816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR  RAMESHVARLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210302110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPS1906F Business 70 1 70
5817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALVI  VINITBHAI   SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210302515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPS1942C Housewife 50 1 50
5818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHBHAI  PRAVINCHANDRA  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210322189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPS3314F Business 2270 1 2270
5819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH  ATUL  MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30305210379618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHS4015G Business 20 1 20
5820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAILESH  PRAHLADBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210401495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQEPP8843N Others 30 1 30
5821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALAL  CHUNILAL  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210423683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPP8259D Others 100 1 100
5822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI  MAULIKBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210429253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPS2952B Housewife 1000 1 1000
5823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  CHITTARANJAN  PATIL Equity Equity IN30305210439720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVQPP8358K Service 30 1 30
5824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL  RAJNIKANT  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210471118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APYPS9210D Business 200 1 200
5825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA  HEMANT  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210498077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPD3649L Business 691670 1 691670
5826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINA  SAMIR  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210514645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPS9759C Housewife 100 1 100
5827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMANG  RAJENDRABHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210527127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAHPS4644A Service 90 1 90
5828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRA  AMBALAL  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210532397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPP3308L Business 1100 1 1100
5829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVIR  GUNVANTLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210553053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPS8962J Service 2000 1 2000
5830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  RAMESHBHAI  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30305210564859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPM3674B Service 2500 1 2500
5831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG  NAVINBHAI  HARIA Equity Equity IN30305210574496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHH5371J Business 15230 1 15230
5832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  BABULAL  JAIN Equity Equity IN30305210580883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ6057C Others 100 1 100
5833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  BHOGILAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210583500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPS8740G Service 7500 1 7500
5834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATULKUMAR  C  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210597038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPP4374K Service 30 1 30
5835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHABEN  RAJNIKANT  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210657206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPP6593E Housewife 3000 1 3000
5836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT  DAHYABHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210657214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPP0437G Business 2750 1 2750
5837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH V SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30305210662040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHR7112Q Business 6000 1 6000
5838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGVAT V SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30305210662058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHB5591H Business 6000 1 6000
5839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRUTHA  HARSHIT  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210662066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPP6396F Housewife 2000 1 2000
5840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITEN  RAMESHCHANDRA  AMIN Equity Equity IN30305210666713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPA8299F Business 1000 1 1000



5841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKUMAR  RAMCHARAN  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30305210680997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPA3485Q Service 100 1 100
5842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDAL  MIHIR  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210689873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUWPS4301K Housewife 30 1 30
5843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA  RAJNIKANT  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210735893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPP1450H Student 2600 1 2600
5844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZARANA  KISHORBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210735908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPP1452F Student 2750 1 2750
5845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR  K  SOJITRA Equity Equity IN30305210735932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCXPS2996R Student 2750 1 2750
5846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR  TRIKAMBHAI  MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30305210737464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPM0845P Service 20 1 20
5847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIREN  A  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210737788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPS4250P Business 300 1 300
5848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAN  A  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210738086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPS8942E Business 300 1 300
5849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIGNYA  PAURAS  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210741516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQQPS8393R Service 100 1 100
5850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPABEN  KETANBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210742390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPS6843D Housewife 1000 1 1000
5851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETABEN  ASHOKKUMAR  GADHIA Equity Equity IN30305210744609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPG8908M Housewife 90 1 90
5852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMRAN  ABDULAZIZ  MEMON Equity Equity IN30305210745605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPM9092L Others 30 1 30
5853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVI  HEMANG  HARIA Equity Equity IN30305210751165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPH6039C Housewife 7000 1 7000
5854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAGBHAI  M  GADHIYA Equity Equity IN30305210757910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPG7206K Business 40 1 40
5855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI  C  GADHIYA Equity Equity IN30305210762350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPG6237R Business 390 1 390
5856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTI  PANKAJ  BARBHAYA Equity Equity IN30305210775022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB0105D Housewife 6500 1 6500
5857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN  PARESHKUMAR  SONI Equity Equity IN30305210800109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNMPS0670A Business 100 1 100
5858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA  AJIT  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210805017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPS7897D Others 600 1 600
5859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA  JIGAR  DHABALIA Equity Equity IN30305210808752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPD8466J Housewife 5000 1 5000
5860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNVANTIBEN  CHIRAG  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210808824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHMPS4090N Housewife 250 1 250
5861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIKESH  MANHARLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210809430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BODPS7915A Business 50 1 50
5862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARNA  RAKESH  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210823374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FANPS9424L Student 1500 1 1500
5863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJUNLAL  NOPAJI  PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30305210824498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPP3691A Business 10 1 10
5864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSH  DILIPBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210825953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGOPS2323P Others 1000 1 1000
5865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTUL  KAMLESHBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210832551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCCPS3870H Service 2900 1 2900
5866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANBHAI  RANCHHODBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30305210833592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPP8714Q Others 10 1 10
5867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH  PAURAS  ASHOKBHAI HUF Equity Equity IN30305210847022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZHS5883A Service 200 1 200
5868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH  HEMANTBHAI  DANI Equity Equity IN30305210852265 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPD8237F Professional 250 1 250
5869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTUL  KAMLESHBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210852503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASHR5250F Others 1250 1 1250
5870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TASVINA RAJESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210863782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPS6552B Housewife 2000 1 2000
5871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMISHTHABEN RAMI Equity Equity IN30305210863799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPR4450L Service 700 1 700
5872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA KARAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210865212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLLPS8033J Service 5000 1 5000
5873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIKIN CHANDRAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30305210865500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPS4449L Business 10 1 10
5874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH KARAN MUKESH (HUF) Equity Equity IN30305210867697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIHS1560A Others 4650 1 4650
5875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SANTOSH PANKAJKUMAR Equity Equity IN30306910089208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJSPS9475A Housewife 20 1 20
5876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M L DEVARAJU Equity Equity IN30307710006646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPD8591J Service 500 1 500
5877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPENDER SHARMA Equity Equity IN30307710032843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOPPS6633R Service 150 1 150
5878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHABEN B KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30307710098460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPK7742Q Housewife 10 1 10
5879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT KHIMCHAND KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30307710102612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHB4820M Business 10 1 10
5880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH PRITI HEMANT Equity Equity IN30307710124506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPS6300A Housewife 10 1 10
5881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKDAWALA TARUNA BHUPENDRABHAI Equity Equity IN30307710126067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPL9664F Others 10 1 10
5882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  JIGGYASU Equity Equity IN30429585981665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPJ9913H Business 50 1 50
5883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGATANAND  . Equity Equity IN30429586027800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPA3937R Service 20 1 20
5884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP  PAUL Equity Equity IN30429586182768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAFPP4810E Service 32 1 32
5885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  SARAF Equity Equity IN30429586280239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPS9645P Service 510 1 510
5886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANARDAN  MAHATA Equity Equity IN30429586284852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWPPM1818J Business 88 1 88
5887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURMAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429586334081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPS7029G Service 43 1 43
5888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA AVINASH SHIRKE Equity Equity IN30429586466667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPS0816G Housewife 10 1 10
5889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA SRINIVASA REDDY VUDUMULA Equity Equity IN30429586594457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYWPV4008E Student 801 1 801
5890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULSHAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429587323734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQOPK7879K Service 40 1 40
5891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITH RAKESH ARORA Equity Equity IN30429587405721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DOFPA8747L Business 60 1 60
5892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  QUADIR Equity Equity IN30429587471383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPQ2126Q Business 50 1 50
5893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY EASOW MATHEW Equity Equity IN30429587643976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPM5601P Service 1 1 1
5894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUZEFA  BARWANIWALA Equity Equity IN30429587984313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CADPB6732R Business 1000 1 1000
5895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30429588082992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPP9480B Service 25 1 25
5896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429588555256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPK6732C Service 250 1 250
5897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURUBA RAJASEKHAR  GOUD Equity Equity IN30429588639372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPG2658B Service 130 1 130
5898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD WASEEM ANSARI Equity Equity IN30429588711850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBNPA4812R Business 10 1 10
5899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429588788525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPK1567J Service 200 1 200
5900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity IN30429588854694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPD8570E Service 8 1 8
5901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH  THAREJA Equity Equity IN30429589410215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVBPM8234E Business 100 1 100
5902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT MURLI GWALANI Equity Equity IN30429589478354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPG8498F Business 125 1 125
5903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429589571552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPA1369A Business 1500 1 1500
5904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429589602745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPS8573P Professional 11 1 11
5905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA  CHADHA Equity Equity IN30429590143903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPC9639Q Professional 80 1 80
5906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARAM JAGANMOHAN RAO Equity Equity IN30429591046583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APHPM1897F Service 50 1 50
5907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA  SWAMY Equity Equity IN30429591340840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKVPS9982D Housewife 100 1 100
5908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN Equity Equity IN30429592080241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFQPK5559M Agriculture 10 1 10
5909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAURICE FRANCIS CORREA Equity Equity IN30429592113850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPC1399J Others 10000 1 10000
5910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429592358509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPK8643E Business 200 1 200
5911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRISH KANAIYALAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429592486279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPM9588M Others 100 1 100
5912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA  KIRAN Equity Equity IN30429592518561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBNPK1630H Professional 50 1 50
5913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJENDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429593976864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKKPS5982C Others 150 1 150
5914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429594174563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYJPS1760K Business 10 1 10
5915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGANAYAGI  . Equity Equity IN30429595989657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPL4900H Service 3 1 3
5916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAQUE BUL RAHAMAN SEKH Equity Equity IN30444770025548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSRPS9174A Business 10 1 10
5917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV VAGHASIYA Equity Equity IN30454310002413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHK1857L Others 710 1 710
5918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAV AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30467640001049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPA3583H Business 2450 1 2450
5919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV KOHLI Equity Equity IN30467650009774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQZPK0007M Service 360 1 360
5920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR GANPATRAO NIMBALKAR Equity Equity IN30474820102053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPN9295J Others 160 1 160
5921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA YADAV Equity Equity IN30508210031898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPY2945M Service 10 1 10
5922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH V MEHTA(HUF) Equity Equity IN30508210035018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHA0495C Others 20 1 20
5923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDEEP R CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30509930022223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC9065F Business 10000 1 10000
5924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAYAL SAMIRBHAI SHETH Equity Equity IN30509970001496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPS0830A Business 3000 1 3000
5925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHNI M CHUG Equity Equity IN30611410021985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPC4541J Others 40 1 40
5926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S RAJENDRAN Equity Equity IN30611410120454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPR1745L Others 400 1 400
5927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDEEP RATILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30611410131075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPS0617F Service 400 1 400
5928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEERPAL SINGH BOSS Equity Equity IN30611410377728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPB6555C Service 200 1 200
5929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAJ KUMAR BHAKAT Equity Equity IN30611410465317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCYPB9005K Service 10 1 10
5930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30611410489924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPJ9948G Service 20 1 20
5931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611410509557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPG2409F Service 50 1 50
5932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYALBEN YAGNESHKUMAR RANA Equity Equity IN30611410524896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CITPR0470A Housewife 600 1 600
5933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KISHAN BOMMITHI Equity Equity IN30611410540485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPB7226K Service 20 1 20
5934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI MISHRA Equity Equity IN30611410555511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIMPS3581B Housewife 10 1 10
5935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKISHOR SINGH Equity Equity IN30611410595630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FNAPS5045F Service 10 1 10
5936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30611410627618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBIPG0651F Service 200 1 200
5937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH GOYAL Equity Equity IN30611410632849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPG7541J Service 10 1 10
5938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30611410783612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQUPS3067C Service 300 1 300
5939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVEKUSH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611410811255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSHPK7055A Service 10 1 10
5940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA ANKUSH PATIL Equity Equity IN30611410834114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPIPP6003H Service 130 1 130
5941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEERA KHAN Equity Equity IN30611410880809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPM4709F Service 20 1 20
5942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUTYUNJAYA PATHI Equity Equity IN30611410887610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNWPP3207J Service 50 1 50
5943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K KRISHNA PANDURANGARAO Equity Equity IN30611411077688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPK3127H Others 10 1 10
5944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D KESAVAN Equity Equity IN30611411095794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCAPK7509Q Service 10 1 10
5945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611411444872 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHLPK2167E Service 2 1 2
5946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R MURUGAN Equity Equity IN30611411475195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPM6810D Service 10 1 10
5947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA ANANDA Equity Equity IN30611411506475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPA9719J Service 1220 1 1220
5948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH CHATRABHUJ MANE Equity Equity IN30611411605742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPM3319C Service 20 1 20
5949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK MAHAMMADNIZAM Equity Equity IN30611411682066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXJPS0203L Service 100 1 100
5950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH BABURAO DALVI Equity Equity IN30611411701022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPD7021J Business 1314 1 1314
5951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOMMANABOYINA JAGAPATHI BABU Equity Equity IN30611411746012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHBPB6586A Service 190 1 190
5952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ DEEP Equity Equity IN30611411842111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPD1533B Professional 30 1 30
5953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKI VIJAY JOSHI Equity Equity IN30611411860561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPJ4413A Professional 100 1 100
5954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH VISHNUPANT HALBE Equity Equity IN30611411902360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPH0930P Others 40 1 40
5955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMULYA RABHA Equity Equity IN30611411909703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPR4733J Service 150 1 150
5956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABIR MAJUMDAR Equity Equity IN30611411920680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPM4075M Business 30 1 30
5957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN BHAKTA Equity Equity IN30611411988148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPB1204M Service 100 1 100
5958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30611412228686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYWPS1452L Others 20 1 20
5959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJ Equity Equity IN30611412232427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPN0548F Business 44 1 44
5960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILADRI GHOSH Equity Equity IN30611412306580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMIPG6327B Service 20 1 20
5961 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ACCOUNT GEquity Equity IN30611412331343 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30611412331343 Others 610 1 610
5962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIVA RANJAN Equity Equity IN30611412655003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLRPR8719L Service 90 1 90
5963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAGENDRA NATH HALDER Equity Equity IN30611412671360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPH4999E Service 110 1 110
5964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYADARSHINI YOGESH SHINDE Equity Equity IN30611412748074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FQZPS6105N Service 20 1 20
5965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUL BHUSHAN Equity Equity IN30611412864510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTHPB0597F Service 1 1 1
5966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30611412892845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWIPP9912A Service 1 1 1
5967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESINA NAGESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30611413010503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPN4808J Service 22 1 22
5968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHAMA SINHA Equity Equity IN30611413216066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASTPB7985Q Housewife 10 1 10
5969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASISH SAHA Equity Equity IN30611413226616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EAHPS1458F Service 4 1 4
5970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV PRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity IN30611420048824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPS8180N Service 380 1 380
5971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30611420087125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCWPS6225G Service 210 1 210
5972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA PRAJAPAT Equity Equity IN30611420087150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIHPP9281P Housewife 10 1 10
5973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30611420087754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXYPS1869C Service 48278 1 48278
5974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT.  REKHA  VIJAYVARGIYA Equity Equity IN30611420263143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPV3060E Housewife 10 1 10
5975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT JAIN Equity Equity IN30611421028402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPJ0061G Business 50 1 50
5976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN JAIN Equity Equity IN30611421039296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPJ0060H Housewife 30 1 30
5977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDAN KUMAR MATHUR Equity Equity IN30611440334886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPM6270E Others 10 1 10
5978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30011810974875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPJ6535L Business 30 1 30
5979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIK KAUR DHAMI Equity Equity IN30011811043407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPD6745E Housewife 60 1 60
5980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL KRISHAN GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011811048798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG1280G Business 250 1 250
5981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30011811112867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPJ6149D Service 10 1 10
5982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30011811115657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPJ1566B Business 100 1 100
5983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWA DEEPAK Equity Equity IN30011811247990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPD7420L Professional 100 1 100
5984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHIPAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30011811256474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVRPS7696C Service 180 1 180
5985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DARGARH Equity Equity IN30011811336073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPD5757Q Housewife 10 1 10
5986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVJIT SINGH Equity Equity IN30011811398033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUNPS4521P Service 120 1 120
5987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY Equity Equity IN30011811508900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYSPS5185L Service 200 1 200
5988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR BERRY Equity Equity IN30011811546831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPB3189P Others 169 1 169
5989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011811620923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCFPG4965A Service 40 1 40
5990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED ABDUL AZIZ Equity Equity IN30011811629491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNXPS9864D Business 50 1 50
5991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA RANI Equity Equity IN30011811656164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPR9180R Service 10 1 10
5992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYANARAYANA B N Equity Equity IN30011811687564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPN5901G Service 50 1 50
5993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMYA JAGADISH AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity IN30011811689620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPA0113R Housewife 270 1 270
5994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30011811690769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPA0001D Service 180 1 180
5995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPANA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30011811708013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COQPM3328M Housewife 21 1 21
5996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR VIJ Equity Equity IN30011811709299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPV3261A Business 60 1 60
5997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK JAKEER HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30011811719401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRFPS9037K Service 35 1 35
5998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAT SWAROOP Equity Equity IN30011811723720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS1915M Others 10 1 10
5999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30011811724739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPFPK5366M Student 10 1 10
6000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30011811748753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDYPG5944F Housewife 100 1 100
6001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITANSH BATRA Equity Equity IN30011811812257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFJPB6161D Business 12480 1 12480
6002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY JAIN Equity Equity IN30011811816285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPJ9962D Business 30 1 30
6003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABINDRA NARAYAN PATHAK Equity Equity IN30011811827371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPP8546C Others 20 1 20
6004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI KRISHNA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30011820070825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPA2989M Service 50 1 50
6005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIAQAT UILLAH KHAN Equity Equity IN30011820129187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPK5027R Business 100 1 100
6006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA VASANT KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30011830005827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPS5952C Housewife 50 1 50
6007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH NIRKHI Equity Equity IN30011830010443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPN3329H Service 70 1 70
6008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA JAIN Equity Equity IN30011830034487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPJ7068J Housewife 150 1 150
6009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANNA LAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30011830058974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPS6532M Service 50 1 50
6010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSI RAM RANWA Equity Equity IN30011830094905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPR2135G Business 10 1 10
6011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011830149455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPG5252A Housewife 30 1 30
6012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUJA DEVI RANWA Equity Equity IN30011830164743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPR1136K Housewife 30 1 30
6013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30011830221891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPG5476F Housewife 30 1 30
6014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH RANWA Equity Equity IN30011830254866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPR9450M Business 10 1 10
6015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI NARAIN VERMA Equity Equity IN30011830274636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPV9758R Service 20 1 20
6016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30011830277245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPC9388L Student 60 1 60
6017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30011830281057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPC6374G Housewife 70 1 70



6018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30011830300384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPA2007B Business 50 1 50
6019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRDHARI LAL KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30011830319348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPK1775L Business 20 1 20
6020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30011830353969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPM1302Q Service 30 1 30
6021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVESH PANT Equity Equity IN30011830419418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPP2117J Business 40 1 40
6022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRANJEET KUMAR SETH Equity Equity IN30011830443522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPS4677K Service 20 1 20
6023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR LALWANI Equity Equity IN30011830452380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPL2261P Business 240 1 240
6024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI DEVI Equity Equity IN30011830470148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPD6946A Housewife 70 1 70
6025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA PANT Equity Equity IN30011830506553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAUPP2481D Housewife 30 1 30
6026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT  AILAWADHI Equity Equity IN30011880046758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPA0789J Professional 20 1 20
6027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR HARSHADBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610052795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPS7928L Student 10000 1 10000
6028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30012610133780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPA6882N Service 10 1 10
6029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA BEN MODI Equity Equity IN30012610237560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPM7683E Housewife 30 1 30
6030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKI SUNIL SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610238419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS8696M Service 50 1 50
6031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30012610243855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPK9411B Others 10 1 10
6032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NINA R PATELL Equity Equity IN30012610272665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPP7270P Business 20 1 20
6033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA R PATELL Equity Equity IN30012610272770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPP1869Q Business 20 1 20
6034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA R PATELL Equity Equity IN30012610274185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPP5454B Business 20 1 20
6035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMALAVALLI RAGHAVAN Equity Equity IN30012610326988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPR6416M Housewife 10 1 10
6036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D RAMESH Equity Equity IN30012610358130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD4216D Service 130 1 130
6037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30012610385114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG2192H Business 15 1 15
6038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAUNSHI GOPAL RAMSAY Equity Equity IN30012610391692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR9612E Business 10 1 10
6039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GANDHI Equity Equity IN30012610449568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG0078L Others 100 1 100
6040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI DHAVAL THAKORE Equity Equity IN30012610568237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPT5335N Housewife 1000 1 1000
6041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEVALLABH P. MUNDHRA Equity Equity IN30012610571909 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPM4922K Business 10280 1 10280
6042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUNA TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30012610605820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPT4154H Housewife 40 1 40
6043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA ASHOK GAGLANI Equity Equity IN30012610607639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPS2627L Others 30 1 30
6044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MERCY JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30012610613047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPM6167L Service 10 1 10
6045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA HITESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30012610669370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPD5590L Service 500 1 500
6046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR GOVINDLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610669941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPS0154B Service 30 1 30
6047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI DILIP JOBANPUTRA Equity Equity IN30012610699743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPJ7413Q Housewife 500 1 500
6048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNI OJAS GALA Equity Equity IN30012610730400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPG8666J Housewife 50 1 50
6049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SHASHANK DESAI Equity Equity IN30012610781792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD9227F Housewife 10 1 10
6050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30012610788243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPK3717G Professional 40 1 40
6051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK S THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30012610808541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPT6787H Business 30 1 30
6052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMLA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30012610847532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPA0785H Housewife 100 1 100
6053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA SAH Equity Equity IN30012610859066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPS8892D Professional 30 1 30
6054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANWAL RAM SAH Equity Equity IN30012610859419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPS1538K Professional 30 1 30
6055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610859701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPS7547J Service 70 1 70
6056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30012610862870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPG2759P Service 180 1 180
6057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK AMRATLAL MODI Equity Equity IN30012610879343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPM8227F Service 10 1 10
6058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT TANTIA Equity Equity IN30012610887191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPT2495G Service 950 1 950
6059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATIN AHAMED Equity Equity IN30012610894741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPA8076G Business 60 1 60
6060 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)PRAXIS CONSULTING & INFORMATION SERVICES PVT LTDEquity Equity IN30012610938801 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30012610938801 Others 10 1 10
6061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH VALLABHAJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610947146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPS9540J Business 30 1 30
6062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILA BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30012610957482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB5019P Service 350 1 350
6063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINAL K SHAH Equity Equity IN30012610965860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPS3332H Service 2000 1 2000
6064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIKLAL KHIMJI MODI Equity Equity IN30012610967773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPM8162H Business 20 1 20
6065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ KAKAR Equity Equity IN30012611021163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK7092R Service 60 1 60
6066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR RAMESHBHAI SHETH Equity Equity IN30012611140009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPS8053F Business 4785 1 4785
6067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA RASAMSETTI Equity Equity IN30012611173862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR8274N Service 500 1 500
6068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU  PRAKASH  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30014210029125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM2576N Housewife 1000 1 1000
6069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH CHHABILDAS CHUDGAR Equity Equity IN30014210197069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC7101K Service 190 1 190
6070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAIVAN MINOO DOCTOR Equity Equity IN30014210221091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPD3471B Others 20 1 20
6071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A V V SATYANARAYANA RAO Equity Equity IN30014210258562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPS3163L Professional 10 1 10
6072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITAPRAJNA  MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30021475400515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GIEPM8535G Service 7 1 7
6073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM  PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30021475412114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GLFPP6745H Service 3 1 3
6074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR  AGRAHARI Equity Equity IN30021475426308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPA6015P Service 7 1 7
6075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAISHAL Equity Equity IN30021475458372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPF5936P Service 4 1 4
6076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUTAM  MANDAL Equity Equity IN30021475472635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATGPM7941R Service 1 1 1
6077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIRDAUS MUBARAK NAIKWADI Equity Equity IN30021475472944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CODPN9695H Service 2 1 2
6078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMBHAGATDAS Equity Equity IN30021475532355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JLDPD3298C Service 35 1 35
6079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH DHULGONDA PATIL Equity Equity IN30021475536813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDUPP5320J Service 5 1 5
6080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021475585971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DORPA4744F Service 156 1 156
6081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGANANDHAM Equity Equity IN30021475616637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFWPM0750A Service 1 1 1
6082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LUCKY Equity Equity IN30021475624348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOCPL1728K Service 4 1 4
6083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHEL AZIZ SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30021475637616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PAHPS5900R Service 20 1 20
6084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI  GURJAR Equity Equity IN30021475640693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWRPG4047G Service 6 1 6
6085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021475660836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JFKPS1585A Service 18 1 18
6086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEERTHAN Equity Equity IN30021475661082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KUWPK7576R Service 2 1 2
6087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADIGOTI  RAGINI Equity Equity IN30021475662593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COJPN7843H Service 7 1 7
6088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH APPASAHEB GADADE Equity Equity IN30021475678029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPG0330N Service 20 1 20
6089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021475681387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GCYPK1250A Agriculture 4 1 4
6090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARBAN KUMAR XALXO Equity Equity IN30021475681459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPX4185R Service 10 1 10
6091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN VIJAY GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021475709489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIXPG7932Q Student 9 1 9
6092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARATHKUMAR  RAJA Equity Equity IN30021475725103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWBPS9505M Service 6 1 6
6093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAN  TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30021475729993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLNPT0086N Service 2 1 2
6094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERU Equity Equity IN30021475742018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZPPN5492H Service 71 1 71
6095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONOO  YADAV Equity Equity IN30021475766957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPY2455K Service 106 1 106
6096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  SARIYAM Equity Equity IN30021475774339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MGOPS0819R Service 2 1 2
6097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR VENILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30021475828050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDCPP1228F Service 53 1 53
6098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  GULREZ Equity Equity IN30021475858598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG4506F Service 21 1 21
6099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI HANSABEN PRAVIN Equity Equity IN30021475895287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPP4590N Housewife 20 1 20
6100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD TAUSIF ALAM Equity Equity IN30021475900748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGXPA9456M Service 12 1 12
6101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021475909487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DOIPS5749H Service 10 1 10
6102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021475917340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EATPD6147N Service 23 1 23
6103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  MENEZES Equity Equity IN30021475928405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPD5169G Service 59 1 59
6104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R M K KISHORE Equity Equity IN30021475983374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPR3830Q Service 6 1 6
6105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOSHALYA  JHALANI Equity Equity IN30021476003511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPJ0395K Service 4 1 4
6106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR BABU SHAHA Equity Equity IN30021476019147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZZPS7292D Service 37 1 37
6107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATHKUMARA Y P Equity Equity IN30021476030255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FOYPB5531N Agriculture 3 1 3
6108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PENTA  LAXMAN Equity Equity IN30021476037867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGOPL5142D Service 10 1 10
6109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWAR GAVARDHAN KOTHULE Equity Equity IN30021476040017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PHLPK0365R Service 1 1 1
6110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN  KESARWANI Equity Equity IN30021476082972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IVBPK4497K Student 12 1 12
6111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TADVI  CHINTAN Equity Equity IN30021476124042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJCPT4676E Service 42 1 42
6112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C  RAJBABU Equity Equity IN30021476177513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWFPR2450N Service 31 1 31
6113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD TAUKIR ALAM Equity Equity IN30021476192602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENWPA7149R Student 12 1 12
6114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHVA VIJAY SINGH Equity Equity IN30021476202199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NIJPS6907L Service 11 1 11
6115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKA  REDDY Equity Equity IN30021476259695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPA8029P Service 5 1 5
6116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIKRISHNAN  SRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30021476266284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGHPH1210H Service 57 1 57
6117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD CHHABU NIKAM Equity Equity IN30021476321488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPN9940M Business 11 1 11
6118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESWARA RAO REDDY Equity Equity IN30021476322913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAZPR8650M Service 12 1 12
6119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH N BHARDHI Equity Equity IN30021476346918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPB5777B Service 21 1 21
6120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYAN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021476377264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PBQPS8540R Service 125 1 125
6121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED RAHEEM PASHA Equity Equity IN30021476377553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUGPS2841G Service 5 1 5
6122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG KISHORBHAI CHAUDHRI Equity Equity IN30021476433603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHSPC5910J Service 21 1 21
6123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANTH  SINDHE Equity Equity IN30021476439851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HFMPS9680Q Service 12 1 12
6124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELANGOVAN R S Equity Equity IN30021476495139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPE8514B Service 110 1 110
6125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R JACOB SAMUEL Equity Equity IN30021476504039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RAQPS7276M Service 58 1 58
6126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA Equity Equity IN30021476512688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIMPN4052J Student 4 1 4
6127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH RAM CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30021476535738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDHPC2721H Service 2 1 2
6128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P VINOD KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021476555194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPV0959B Service 5 1 5
6129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M R GURUPRASAD Equity Equity IN30021476557567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPG4564K Service 2 1 2
6130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITY  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021476589092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IYPPM0878D Service 20 1 20
6131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMDAS PRAHLAD KECHE Equity Equity IN30021476590154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATGPK2010B Service 58 1 58
6132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHESHKUMAR  P Equity Equity IN30021476630114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXWPS6678J Service 10 1 10
6133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021476630753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKQPK7571L Service 4 1 4
6134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUDARI PURUSHOTHAM RAJU Equity Equity IN30021476651880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTNPP2998C Service 9 1 9
6135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR TAILOR Equity Equity IN30021476652956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHMPT5575Q Service 22 1 22
6136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021476678374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPC6312K Service 2 1 2
6137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ PRATAP SINHA Equity Equity IN30021476698875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LEHPS4055P Student 1 1 1
6138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKAR  R Equity Equity IN30021476709270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPCPC4058Q Service 10 1 10
6139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHALDILIPKUMARDAYASHANKAR Equity Equity IN30021476805743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRUPP4258D Business 1 1 1
6140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND V RAMANI Equity Equity IN30021476806797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPR4741N Service 5 1 5
6141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T  SATISH Equity Equity IN30021476846085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LORPS5987J Service 1 1 1
6142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRADAR DAYANAND RAMRAO Equity Equity IN30021476880932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPB2819C Service 9 1 9
6143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH MO IMDAD MAHEMUD Equity Equity IN30021476913761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QRXPS5249P Service 2 1 2
6144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN  M Equity Equity IN30021476919461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KWVPS7311K Service 11 1 11
6145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIOM Equity Equity IN30021476952148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDCPH5888R Service 5 1 5
6146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD DANISH SULTAN Equity Equity IN30021476988037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HGPPS0420E Service 7 1 7
6147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOTA  KARTHIK Equity Equity IN30021477007338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPT4512F Service 6 1 6
6148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED SAKKARIYA V Equity Equity IN30021477016636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJGPV1880A Service 1 1 1
6149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIT  THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021477021465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIXPT6757K Service 1 1 1
6150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRSHADANJUM GULAMHUSAIN SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30021477027639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPS7667M Service 10 1 10
6151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED  FAHAD Equity Equity IN30021477046416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPF9345F Service 2 1 2
6152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITTARANJAN  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021477067960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCMPM4218F Business 27 1 27
6153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEKALA KIRAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021477076340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPM0592P Service 106 1 106
6154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMMU  PADMAJAVALLI Equity Equity IN30021477101955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPWPK2005G Housewife 8 1 8
6155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHASPA  GAUTAM Equity Equity IN30021477132040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJCPK1382J Service 10 1 10
6156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT MOHAN PATIL Equity Equity IN30021477144311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXEPP3367M Service 1 1 1
6157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANA  MOLLA Equity Equity IN30021477233084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FIBPM6757C Service 3 1 3
6158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAFIQUL  ISLAM Equity Equity IN30021477256232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPI8843B Service 1 1 1
6159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SHOEB MOHD JAVED MEMON Equity Equity IN30021477257993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGUPM6566A Service 3 1 3
6160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN SINGH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021477273725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGZPM7042G Service 20 1 20
6161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA BIYANI Equity Equity IN30077310325096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKYPB9075R Housewife 830 1 830
6162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM GOYAL HUF Equity Equity IN30077310327979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHV5768M Business 300 1 300
6163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIF RAHAMAN Equity Equity IN30077310328027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCSPR4621L Business 825 1 825
6164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA K. VASA Equity Equity IN30077310335689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPV0904K Housewife 20 1 20
6165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARIDA HAQUE Equity Equity IN30077310336042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPH2474J Housewife 70 1 70
6166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR TEKRIWAL Equity Equity IN30077310360995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT7053R Service 40 1 40
6167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA DEVI SURANA Equity Equity IN30077310368836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPS3518C Housewife 50 1 50
6168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH JHUNJHUNWALA Equity Equity IN30077310372589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPJ8531F Business 5000 1 5000
6169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30077310375956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSCPS1660R Housewife 60 1 60
6170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTAM SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30077310375964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPS4579H Business 150 1 150
6171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHITA BOSE NATH Equity Equity IN30077310376772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BACPB5331C Housewife 70 1 70
6172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR CHOKHANI Equity Equity IN30077310377154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPC7893E Business 50 1 50
6173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEKUNJ BAHETY Equity Equity IN30077310379256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVBPB0060R Service 50 1 50
6174 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)JAIPRAKASH OVERSEAS FINANCE LIMITED. Equity Equity IN30077310387005 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30077310387005 Others 112800 1 112800
6175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ BAHETY Equity Equity IN30077310394408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWIPB7679G Others 50 1 50
6176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA DEVI Equity Equity IN30078110026123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPD5280C Housewife 10 1 10
6177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA KHANNA Equity Equity IN30078110041819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQLPK9205A Housewife 40 1 40
6178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIT LAL GROVER Equity Equity IN30078110130996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPG0110L Others 40 1 40
6179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITA DEVI Equity Equity IN30078110131059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPD0801D Housewife 60 1 60
6180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PARKASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30078110138702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPS8224L Others 40 1 40
6181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV GROVER Equity Equity IN30078110146719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPG6436A Service 40 1 40
6182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRODKAR ARVIND PURUSHOTTAM Equity Equity IN30082910000908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS3273H Professional 20 1 20
6183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVSAR RAMKRISHNA Equity Equity IN30082910150784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPB6806J Others 190 1 190
6184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAVERI VISHRUT BAGMAL Equity Equity IN30082910161186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPZ0110A Business 20 1 20
6185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30082910277444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPG0951B Business 300 1 300
6186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHABALESHWARKAR SMITA SHYAM Equity Equity IN30082910337205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPM0516H Service 10 1 10
6187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINDE SUBHASH YESHWANT Equity Equity IN30082910357022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPS9951H Service 50 1 50
6188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIDE JAGANNATH VAMAN Equity Equity IN30082910364386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB0413C Service 40 1 40
6189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAREKH HIMANSHU PRAFUL Equity Equity IN30082910471279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPP1990H Business 550 1 550
6190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOILY MOHAN SANJEEVA Equity Equity IN30082910504294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM8702A Professional 10 1 10
6191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVDASANI SEEMA RAMESH Equity Equity IN30082910565425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFAPS0341N Housewife 30 1 30
6192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHOOT REKHA GOVERDHAN Equity Equity IN30082910569801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD7570R Housewife 10000 1 10000
6193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARANG MADANLAL Equity Equity IN30082910585375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPN2337C Business 10 1 10
6194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATKAR RAVINDRA VINAYAK Equity Equity IN30082910712624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPK0761A Service 100 1 100



6195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNABHARATI  SINGH Equity Equity IN30082910732671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS9991F Professional 60 1 60
6196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYAK NAYAN JAIWANT Equity Equity IN30082910820281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPN7390R Professional 10 1 10
6197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MHATRE PADMAJA NARENDRA Equity Equity IN30082910926400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPM1436D Service 60 1 60
6198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUDHARI SUNETRA RAJENDRA Equity Equity IN30082910971076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC3297E Service 1000 1 1000
6199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH HETAL Equity Equity IN30082910973861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPS8053L Business 200 1 200
6200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TENDULKAR SUNITA RAGHUVIR Equity Equity IN30082911013537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPT1677R Others 10 1 10
6201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADUBIDRI JOSHNA SANJEEV Equity Equity IN30082911063962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPP3398B Others 20 1 20
6202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEO DATTATRAYA GANESH Equity Equity IN30082911187397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPD5642J Others 10 1 10
6203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINAZ MELVILLE MASTER Equity Equity IN30082911316637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPD2082P Housewife 20 1 20
6204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARAKHCHAND LALJI SONI Equity Equity IN30082911393980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPS7289M Business 30 1 30
6205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA MUKESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30082911394430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPM3491F Housewife 80 1 80
6206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH HARSHADRAI SALOT Equity Equity IN30082911408270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS6043H Others 160 1 160
6207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASUMATI HARSHADRAI SALOT Equity Equity IN30082911408288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOXPS6331P Housewife 10 1 10
6208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK V. DAGLI Equity Equity IN30082911511537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPD3029L Others 40 1 40
6209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARZANA RAYOMAND JIJINA Equity Equity IN30082911531709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPD7729D Others 300 1 300
6210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT NAVINCHANDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30082911658765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPD3833P Business 80 1 80
6211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR DEEPAK GAWANKAR Equity Equity IN30082911717312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPG0098A Student 9 1 9
6212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNDLIK KASHIRAM MADYE Equity Equity IN30082911760001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPM7641M Service 80 1 80
6213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM Equity Equity IN30082911851122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPG1272D Service 7 1 7
6214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA DEVIDAS PAI Equity Equity IN30082911880530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPP1747D Housewife 10 1 10
6215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA MANOHAR SHIMOGA Equity Equity IN30082911885398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPS1187A Others 140 1 140
6216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA HIMANSHU PAREKH Equity Equity IN30082911887184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPP7716D Housewife 220 1 220
6217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHA HEMANT Equity Equity IN30082911912454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPS7764K Professional 20 1 20
6218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAFAR FAREED MOLEDINA Equity Equity IN30082911914154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM5713B Others 30 1 30
6219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY TULSIDAS PAWASKAR Equity Equity IN30082911930736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP2319H Service 50 1 50
6220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH SUMANT MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30082911935394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNDPM2565G Student 100 1 100
6221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANARDHANAN EASWAR Equity Equity IN30082911954315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPJ1073B Service 2539 1 2539
6222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMISHA SOHIL SHAH Equity Equity IN30082912003236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPH6743F Service 10 1 10
6223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA DAMODAR CHAWDA Equity Equity IN30082912004358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPC6906M Others 90 1 90
6224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA LALCHAND KALRA Equity Equity IN30082912009579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPK6303N Service 10 1 10
6225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA RAJEN DAGLI Equity Equity IN30082912065745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPD5222E Housewife 50 1 50
6226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BHUTADA HUF Equity Equity IN30082912098701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFHS9478C Others 10 1 10
6227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI BRIJMOHAN DHOOT Equity Equity IN30082912127876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPD8687J Housewife 1000 1 1000
6228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CONRAD RUI VAS Equity Equity IN30082912132167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV5970A Professional 40 1 40
6229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ G PAREKH Equity Equity IN30084510001550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPP4053B Service 50 1 50
6230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA H CONTRACTOR Equity Equity IN30084510104041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPC2545C Business 10 1 10
6231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJMAL PUKHARAJ SHAH Equity Equity IN30084510286166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPS2701E Business 10 1 10
6232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASUM YUSUF GORA Equity Equity IN30084510415017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPG5206G Service 10 1 10
6233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30084510423105 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHN3321E Professional 40 1 40
6234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMED MOHAMED HATIA Equity Equity IN30084510486655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPH9272J Service 10 1 10
6235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADANI SHARDABEN BABULAL Equity Equity IN30084510542569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPA8428N Housewife 30 1 30
6236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30084510548026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPP0936R Service 30 1 30
6237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH THAKORBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30084510599348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPP4714R Business 40 1 40
6238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINAL RAJESHKUMAR JARIWALA Equity Equity IN30084510653687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPJ2964F Housewife 20 1 20
6239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITABEN K KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30084510659036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPK7863P Housewife 10 1 10
6240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHISHRAAJ DILIPRAI LAHEWALA Equity Equity IN30084510664819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPL0521F Others 20 1 20
6241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE LABHESH LOTWALA Equity Equity IN30084510681044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPL5871D Housewife 10 1 10
6242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPRAI KUMUDCHANDRA LAHEWALA Equity Equity IN30084510694290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPL7422Q Others 10 1 10
6243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA DIPAKKUMAR ARIWALA Equity Equity IN30084510701359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUOPA3111R Business 10 1 10
6244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKY HIRENKUMAR KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30084510722686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPK6138P Housewife 10 1 10
6245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR AMARATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30084510723327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPS2705M Business 50 1 50
6246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTA MULLICK Equity Equity IN30085310129113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPM9657P Service 10 1 10
6247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30085310317061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFQPK8329K Service 250 1 250
6248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN KUMAR MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30086110009181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPM0832F Service 250 1 250
6249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA Equity Equity IN30086110025181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPJ8460C Others 3930 1 3930
6250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154932519529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPK8675H Business 250 1 250
6251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA MARDIA Equity Equity IN30154932578618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPM6667B Housewife 70 1 70
6252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET U BHAWANI Equity Equity IN30154932618157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPB4374C Professional 10 1 10
6253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR PANDA Equity Equity IN30154932677698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARJPP1529K Service 600 1 600
6254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RITESH ARVINDKUMAR Equity Equity IN30154932696385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPS5998B Business 2500 1 2500
6255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154932761619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFEPS1300F Student 20 1 20
6256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMI K D Equity Equity IN30154932782082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPN4622H Housewife 10 1 10
6257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIVAL VIKRAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30154932798382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPP8248J Business 4300 1 4300
6258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SAXENA Equity Equity IN30154932823310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXGPS6551Q Service 10 1 10
6259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30154932872184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPG5446N Service 10 1 10
6260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30154932928665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPS4436P Business 20 1 20
6261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154932962434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPG5221H Student 1000 1 1000
6262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDBHAI CHHOTALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154932988224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPS1441F Business 3000 1 3000
6263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SONALI YATRIK Equity Equity IN30154932991157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFBPS0882D Business 1500 1 1500
6264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITESH DANDGE Equity Equity IN30154933004910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPD8424H Others 250 1 250
6265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER J SHAH Equity Equity IN30154933036815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPS3631N Service 100 1 100
6266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK PARSHURAM MORE Equity Equity IN30154933090173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPM4339A Business 20 1 20
6267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMMINENI GIRIBABU Equity Equity IN30154933174674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWAPK7472H Service 20 1 20
6268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA GAJRAJ BANTHIA Equity Equity IN30154933178696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB2455P Housewife 60 1 60
6269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH VERMA Equity Equity IN30154933192750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPV0608F Service 50 1 50
6270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULIK V THAKRAR Equity Equity IN30154933334623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPT7706G Service 10 1 10
6271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVYASH HARSHAD ROKADIA Equity Equity IN30154933447939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR6827M Business 50 1 50
6272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK TUKARAM VELE Equity Equity IN30154933483731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPV9450N Service 100 1 100
6273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SEETHARAMAN Equity Equity IN30154933573828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CILPS0627L Service 70 1 70
6274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA JAIN Equity Equity IN30154933769059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPC7561R Housewife 10 1 10
6275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU DEVI KANOI Equity Equity IN30154933778703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPK9306C Housewife 300 1 300
6276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FORUM KALPESH SHETH Equity Equity IN30154933852477 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZLPS0050B Student 70 1 70
6277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DUDAM BALALINGAM Equity Equity IN30154933856568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPD2297H Service 210 1 210
6278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILA NEESHANT SAVLA Equity Equity IN30154933876520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPS5248A Housewife 500 1 500
6279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHITA MUKESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30154933910270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPS4742R Housewife 30 1 30
6280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANCHHODBHAI N WAGHELA Equity Equity IN30154933920605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPW1221K Others 10 1 10
6281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL ULHAS ROKADE Equity Equity IN30154934050124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAYPR8018L Service 600 1 600
6282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154934092960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPA4545J Service 10 1 10
6283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI BABULAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154934186423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPS1514A Others 10 1 10
6284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BERYL PAVREY Equity Equity IN30154934236275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPP5312P Housewife 10 1 10
6285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROBERT PAVREY Equity Equity IN30154934236648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP0022A Business 30 1 30
6286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR POPLI Equity Equity IN30154934422796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASTPP0287B Service 20 1 20
6287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESH MANIKRAO KADAM Equity Equity IN30154934523895 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXKPK1595R Service 20 1 20
6288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN EKANATH NALAVADE Equity Equity IN30154934587385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPN6365P Others 100 1 100
6289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154934625265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGLPK4736P Service 10 1 10
6290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA SHAH Equity Equity IN30154934901087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPS0284J Business 10 1 10
6291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMESWARA YEDAVILLI RAO Equity Equity IN30154935037864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPR9829F Business 450 1 450
6292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANALI ARUN BENDKHALE Equity Equity IN30154935091413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPB1736K Service 100 1 100
6293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADEJA PRAVINAKUMARI R Equity Equity IN30154935331673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPJ3566C Housewife 50 1 50
6294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA SRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30154935366737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPI1890E Student 2000 1 2000
6295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN ABRAHAM Equity Equity IN30154935455347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYUPA1233H Business 10 1 10
6296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANTA K BEHERA Equity Equity IN30154935576211 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPB1673M Service 200 1 200
6297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKARLAL BHAGWANJI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30154935704616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT4129R Others 30 1 30
6298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDAVASI PRASANNA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30154935777246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPK5558J Housewife 20 1 20
6299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELIVENTI NAGA YAGNA SOMAYAJULU Equity Equity IN30154935809435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPS1845J Service 50 1 50
6300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJIBHAI DABHI Equity Equity IN30154935854766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPD7632N Service 10 1 10
6301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154935891961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCXPK2451F Service 100 1 100
6302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHOJRAJ BHOWNANI Equity Equity IN30154936022360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPB0389F Business 20 1 20
6303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITHA VINOTHRAJA Equity Equity IN30154936067965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPN4551F Service 200 1 200
6304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI SAURABH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30154936192851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPM3674K Service 50 1 50
6305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30154936205286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGIPS3429M Service 600 1 600
6306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGESH MADHAV ARADHYE Equity Equity IN30154936565126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPA0333K Business 10 1 10
6307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAL EMESHBHAI SHAHANAND Equity Equity IN30154936600067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPS7468P Housewife 10 1 10
6308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI KALPESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154936656778 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPG5890N Housewife 306 1 306
6309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL CHINTAN DIPAKBHAI Equity Equity IN30154936698429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCEPP4870Q Service 100 1 100
6310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA BHAT Equity Equity IN30154936746874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPB2734L Business 50 1 50
6311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30154936773145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPG2660J Professional 20 1 20
6312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD ALI Equity Equity IN30154936774765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPA9266B Service 60 1 60
6313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKIRAN S SHINDE Equity Equity IN30154936812774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUUPS9944P Service 20 1 20
6314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINANDAN SURANA Equity Equity IN30154936823237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHA0097C Business 300 1 300
6315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKASH KUMAR JALAN Equity Equity IN30154936844353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPJ9905B Business 100 1 100
6316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAGOPAL DHAMOTHIRAN Equity Equity IN30154936891753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPR4661D Service 2500 1 2500
6317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK BHARAT CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30154936895636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALJPC3179J Service 100 1 100
6318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOKUL CHANDRA MAITI Equity Equity IN30154937051967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPM4992E Business 10 1 10
6319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE MALIAKAL Equity Equity IN30154937099947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPM6682F Service 200 1 200
6320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAISTA RANDHAWA Equity Equity IN30154937117932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPR0576G Housewife 100 1 100
6321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDISH YOGESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154937148923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXHS8430D Service 200 1 200
6322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUVENGADAM A Equity Equity IN30154937168543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPA1866C Service 100 1 100
6323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA RAI Equity Equity IN30154937186035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPR3097E Student 20 1 20
6324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH RADHEYLAL VERMA Equity Equity IN30154937236708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPV5868R Service 80 1 80
6325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSHABBAR HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30154937362002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPH8941J Service 50 1 50
6326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND J SHAH Equity Equity IN30154937410185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMOPS3948P Business 3915 1 3915
6327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIVAS PANNALAL SHIVHARE Equity Equity IN30154937461757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPS4298Q Business 30 1 30
6328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRINIVAS PANNALAL SHIVHARE Equity Equity IN30154937494048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPS7233D Business 30 1 30
6329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY B JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154937514547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPJ3177C Service 100 1 100
6330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30154937518044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQUPM4514L Service 30 1 30
6331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAMBHAI S SHAH Equity Equity IN30154937610073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPS2341G Service 90 1 90
6332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPALI DATTATRAY MAOPUSKAR Equity Equity IN30154937626874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPM3836G Housewife 20 1 20
6333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP PANNALAL SHIVHARE Equity Equity IN30154937641890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPS7229M Business 30 1 30
6334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REMA MOHANDAS Equity Equity IN30154937797235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPR5949M Housewife 20 1 20
6335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL Equity Equity IN30154937804329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPG5377L Service 20 1 20
6336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN VINODRAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154937847191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPS8120L Business 70 1 70
6337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAM SABHARWAL Equity Equity IN30154937966227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERZPS0658N Student 20 1 20
6338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH JAIN Equity Equity IN30154938010142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYHS1612Q Service 100 1 100
6339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVJI THAVAR NISHAR Equity Equity IN30154938175076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPN6338E Others 10 1 10
6340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN DEVJI NISHAR Equity Equity IN30154938175822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN0725E Business 20 1 20
6341 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MINOL ACIDS AND CHEMICALS PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30154938214582 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154938214582 Others 2000 1 2000
6342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA Equity Equity IN30214811154706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPS5962P Housewife 10 1 10
6343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G JAGADEESH Equity Equity IN30214811174189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPG7391J Service 30 1 30
6344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BYROJIRAO B Equity Equity IN30214811180209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPB1431D Others 25 1 25
6345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K N GUHA Equity Equity IN30214811190085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPG6770G Others 100 1 100
6346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADAMI DEVI Equity Equity IN30214811232585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPB8293A Housewife 30 1 30
6347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDULAL VANECHANDJI Equity Equity IN30214811260233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPV7294G Business 10 1 10
6348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGALA UMESH Equity Equity IN30214811262559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPM6229A Housewife 10 1 10
6349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD HALAKATTI Equity Equity IN30214811278879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPH0088L Business 50 1 50
6350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRAA BHANSAALI HUF Equity Equity IN30214811312106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHJ6328Q Others 120 1 120
6351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAKI RAMARAYA KAMATH Equity Equity IN30214811316773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPR0905F Housewife 40 1 40
6352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDUPI MUNEER AHAMED Equity Equity IN30214811330618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPA0109H Service 3 1 3
6353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAPPA BASAPPA RANGARDDY Equity Equity IN30214811354150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPR2334K Professional 500 1 500
6354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIKKANARAYAN . Equity Equity IN30214811363780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPC1751R Business 20 1 20
6355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH BHAJANLAL AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30216410053053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPA4860P Business 300 1 300
6356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAWAT MANOJ J Equity Equity IN30216410112847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHC4675C Business 20 1 20
6357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY JAYANTILAL CHANDAWAT Equity Equity IN30216410113059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHC4676B Business 50 1 50
6358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL JITENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30216410200618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS1406M Service 200 1 200
6359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI RAJENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30216410201396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPM6977C Student 10 1 10
6360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH KANTILAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30216410212096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPS6479F Others 260 1 260
6361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMALA KS Equity Equity IN30216410301436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPS6905L Others 50 1 50
6362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIREN BHIMANI Equity Equity IN30216410350217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB1714B Business 130 1 130
6363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM NANGALIA Equity Equity IN30216410355430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPN8875Q Business 3000 1 3000
6364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAL RAMESH KATKORIA Equity Equity IN30216410405342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPK9518B Business 30 1 30
6365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VATSALA P GANDHI Equity Equity IN30216410412935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG8610B Business 300 1 300
6366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK PRAFUL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30216410413149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPG6953C Business 1280 1 1280
6367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJAN MULCHAND DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30216410487935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPD3774K Service 10 1 10
6368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIT JAYANTILAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30216410540811 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS4390C Professional 40 1 40
6369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD SHANKARLAL BIHANI Equity Equity IN30216410561243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPB4706R Business 50 1 50
6370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXI ASHOK ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30216410580725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPZ8597R Housewife 80 1 80
6371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA KIRTIKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30216410585088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPS1736N Housewife 60 1 60



6372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHINDAS HINDUJA Equity Equity IN30216410589579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPH2405A Others 20 1 20
6373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA ARVIND SAWANT Equity Equity IN30216460134484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPG3352B Housewife 50 1 50
6374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30218910000384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPA5794Q Business 150 1 150
6375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEENA KHOWALA. Equity Equity IN30218910001121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPK1191N Housewife 50 1 50
6376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30218910001745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPA4337M Business 500 1 500
6377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA GHUWALEWALA Equity Equity IN30218910008567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPG1073L Business 20 1 20
6378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG PODDAR HUF Equity Equity IN30218910032534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHA4237K Business 750 1 750
6379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA GOENKA Equity Equity IN30218910040204 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPG6808N Housewife 100 1 100
6380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLAD RAI AJITSARIA HUF Equity Equity IN30218910055790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHP3584M Business 100 1 100
6381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAMURTHY N. V. Equity Equity IN30220110083508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPK7486R Service 10 1 10
6382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU GOYAL Equity Equity IN30220110092559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPG9303P Others 200 1 200
6383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMINI BALKRISHNA BIDARKAR Equity Equity IN30220110131154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPB0960E Others 10 1 10
6384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH MOHANLAL MISTRY Equity Equity IN30220110195572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPM5328E Others 100 1 100
6385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH M THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30220110246178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPT8800E Others 2850 1 2850
6386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA K AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30220110267538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPA7241E Service 10 1 10
6387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRUDDHA KUNDU Equity Equity IN30220110285706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPK7081K Business 40 1 40
6388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU D THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30220110287970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPT4407E Others 2000 1 2000
6389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN DEVRAJBHAI SAVANI Equity Equity IN30220110332959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPS4441H Housewife 30 1 30
6390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TINKU VIJAY Equity Equity IN30220110360857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPT0599Q Others 30 1 30
6391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU KUNDU Equity Equity IN30220110372288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPK4057C Housewife 20 1 20
6392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MENDPARA SHILPABEN B Equity Equity IN30220110384549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPM2556K Housewife 20 1 20
6393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRENKUMAR KANTILAL RANA Equity Equity IN30220110389715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPR0875R Service 100 1 100
6394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH KANUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30220110453748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPS9501M Others 100 1 100
6395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH SAKHARAM KAPSE Equity Equity IN30220110538025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPK9798B Others 10 1 10
6396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATIBEN VIJAYBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30220110664130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPC9759Q Housewife 5 1 5
6397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINI SAMEER PHANSE Equity Equity IN30220110696045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPP4729K Business 10 1 10
6398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP GALUNDIA Equity Equity IN30220110724088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPG2109D Business 30 1 30
6399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONY MATHEW Equity Equity IN30220110787549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPM5834B Service 150 1 150
6400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISHKUMAR KARSHANDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30220110975965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATHS6159R Business 70 1 70
6401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJOY MALAKAR Equity Equity IN30220111029915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPM4235B Service 45 1 45
6402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR NAGINBHAI BHATT Equity Equity IN30220111069853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPB4948Q Others 25 1 25
6403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAM RAJENDRA TIWARI Equity Equity IN30220111129859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPT3475J Student 100 1 100
6404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DALJIT SINGH Equity Equity IN30220111141566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPM3150D Service 150 1 150
6405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA PAL Equity Equity IN30220111175599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPP6420E Housewife 10 1 10
6406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASMIN NURUDIN MODI Equity Equity IN30220111178873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPM7014G Others 20 1 20
6407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGANNATH KASHIRAM SAWANT Equity Equity IN30220111191165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGVPS2190B Professional 130 1 130
6408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKESH RAMAKANT BANDEKAR Equity Equity IN30220111191180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB5550F Professional 300 1 300
6409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIRAJ ADAM GHOJARIA Equity Equity IN30220111191286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPG1209Q Professional 10 1 10
6410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOVE HARSUKHLAL BUDDHDEV Equity Equity IN30220111195184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPB9897M Service 29 1 29
6411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA CHUNILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30220111199879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPP7795G Others 10 1 10
6412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNA HARSUKHLAL BUDDHDEV Equity Equity IN30220111225167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPB6826G Housewife 50 1 50
6413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30220111264217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPG6901M Service 100 1 100
6414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULA PANDITRAO PATHAK Equity Equity IN30220111266760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPP1235H Business 10 1 10
6415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIROMAND HOMI GOLWALLA Equity Equity IN30220111286435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPG8671P Service 1 1 1
6416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISH RAGHUNATH TAWDE Equity Equity IN30220111426109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPT7506H Service 40 1 40
6417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH RAJENDRA TIWARI Equity Equity IN30220111471151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPT8047D Business 100 1 100
6418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANU GOYAL Equity Equity IN30220111490641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPG8950D Housewife 50 1 50
6419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDIBEN BABULAL MODI Equity Equity IN30220111666326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPM5002G Housewife 30 1 30
6420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY PANDEY Equity Equity IN30220111674996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPP9786C Student 20 1 20
6421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30220111748649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVZPS9149L Service 150 1 150
6422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR BUDHIA Equity Equity IN30220111750934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPB5130P Professional 410 1 410
6423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G V KIRANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30220111757618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPK5933F Service 10 1 10
6424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA CHANDNANI Equity Equity IN30223610173143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPC7213E Housewife 350 1 350
6425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30223610454459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG5469R Housewife 30 1 30
6426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU SOMANI Equity Equity IN30223610575127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPS7210E Others 310 1 310
6427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR JANARDAN LAKHMAPURKAR Equity Equity IN30223610719067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPL5779Q Service 50 1 50
6428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30223610878054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPA3473C Service 10 1 10
6429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH VYAS Equity Equity IN30223610972165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPV8951D Service 10 1 10
6430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JAIN Equity Equity IN30223611089377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPJ7850K Service 50 1 50
6431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANI PONNAMMAL Equity Equity IN30223611324963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP9747H Housewife 100 1 100
6432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHWAR SHIVNATH BHATE Equity Equity IN30223611404115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPB6157D Others 50 1 50
6433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFROSE KHAN PATTAN Equity Equity IN30223611473074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVRPP8043L Housewife 10 1 10
6434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAYKUMAR KAKUMANU Equity Equity IN30223611482745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPK8859P Service 10 1 10
6435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI RANJAN MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30223611604693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPM6570M Service 10 1 10
6436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANNA ASHOK AJMERA Equity Equity IN30223611818946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPA7788B Housewife 400 1 400
6437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SURENDRABHAI JHAVERI Equity Equity IN30223611883033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPJ5698K Professional 2025 1 2025
6438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30302851617165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPM5177D Business 10 1 10
6439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBAN KRISHEN BHAN Equity Equity IN30302851634906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB2369F Service 30 1 30
6440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  VERMA Equity Equity IN30302851637532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPV5746E Service 50 1 50
6441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU  AJMANI Equity Equity IN30302851648622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPA3217E Others 160 1 160
6442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CM  VENKATESWARAN Equity Equity IN30302851651894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPV9351M Service 1000 1 1000
6443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANNEM P KISHORE Equity Equity IN30302851663243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPM6336N Service 40 1 40
6444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GANESH PRABHU Equity Equity IN30302851664339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPP9974D Others 87 1 87
6445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PICHAI  SATHEESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302851696727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMRPS0244M Service 25 1 25
6446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI BHAGWAN BHARTI Equity Equity IN30302851697391 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPB5798F Service 1000 1 1000
6447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETA  PARNAMI Equity Equity IN30302851755482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPP0482D Business 4000 1 4000
6448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIA PRABHU D Equity Equity IN30302851757762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPS0633L Service 190 1 190
6449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30302851773929 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPM8159J Others 130 1 130
6450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL CHHABARIA Equity Equity IN30302851784839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPC6579Q Service 100 1 100
6451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONA SETHI Equity Equity IN30302851786758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPS5927F Housewife 100 1 100
6452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHI VIMALKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30302851787632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CELPP8735E Housewife 200 1 200
6453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA R DOSHI Equity Equity IN30302851828406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPD9644A Housewife 10 1 10
6454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUDUL  BARJATYA Equity Equity IN30302851864443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPB6189E Service 171 1 171
6455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302851878659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HLPPK0504Q Service 9 1 9
6456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH KUMAR CAROLI Equity Equity IN30302851883192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPC3028M Service 30 1 30
6457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302851941160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDHPK1681C Service 5 1 5
6458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD  JAVED Equity Equity IN30302851949057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPJ4711H Service 110 1 110
6459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SILADITYA  MANDAL Equity Equity IN30302851962497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQQPM2891A Service 10 1 10
6460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL  DEV Equity Equity IN30302851997520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXJPD3458A Service 5 1 5
6461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPIKUTTAN M PILLAI Equity Equity IN30302852001126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPP2104P Others 80 1 80
6462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASUNDARAM  BHARATHIDASAN Equity Equity IN30302852012886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATUPB9996P Business 6 1 6
6463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30302852019206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPM4038N Service 1600 1 1600
6464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISHA BASI MRUTHYUNJAYA Equity Equity IN30302852023513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPM3168N Service 10 1 10
6465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIMESH PAL Equity Equity IN30302852057852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPP0306F Service 1 1 1
6466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMADHAN VITTHAL LOKHANDE Equity Equity IN30302852082349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDEPL9202R Service 10 1 10
6467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG  RAJBANSH Equity Equity IN30302852098578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPR7248H Service 20 1 20
6468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302852099086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPS6964D Service 25 1 25
6469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT RAMESHBHAI KHUNT Equity Equity IN30302852109663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPK1294P Service 10000 1 10000
6470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR VIJAY BHATTE Equity Equity IN30302852111127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPB8173M Service 150 1 150
6471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISH  CHAPLOT Equity Equity IN30302852130242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COBPC4386Q Student 10 1 10
6472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30302852144590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBVPJ8524K Service 25 1 25
6473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHITA  KHETAWAT Equity Equity IN30302852145189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPK8757A Business 800 1 800
6474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUWAN CHANDRA GARIYA Equity Equity IN30302852150845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPG6742G Service 710 1 710
6475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA PARESHBHAI PADHIYAR Equity Equity IN30302852151425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQHPP3346P Housewife 1 1 1
6476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEKRISHNA PRASAD SAJJA Equity Equity IN30302852156336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWGPS9130F Service 800 1 800
6477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G VISHWA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302852165573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPG4070P Others 20 1 20
6478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZUBAIRI AKRAM PASHA ALI Equity Equity IN30302852187143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP5329N Professional 474 1 474
6479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY  CHAURASIA Equity Equity IN30302852192626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPC6286F Service 1 1 1
6480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUSRATH MOHIUDDIN Equity Equity IN30302852215980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPM5137G Others 10 1 10
6481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH KISHORE Equity Equity IN30302852230663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPK5916A Others 10 1 10
6482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANAN  DHAMAYANTHI Equity Equity IN30302852267860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPD3474K Service 5 1 5
6483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRINDHA  BALAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30302852289297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPB5651R Housewife 30 1 30
6484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S LOGANATHAN Equity Equity IN30302852291714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPL1008R Service 20 1 20
6485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ENDUBEN GOPALBHAI CHAVADA Equity Equity IN30302852300918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPC9899P Housewife 200 1 200
6486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEDAR  DRAVID Equity Equity IN30302852302479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPD2969H Service 20 1 20
6487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PABBYCHETTY RAVINDRA UMA MAHESWARI Equity Equity IN30302852308622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPU5855A Housewife 8 1 8
6488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR LAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302852328264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQCPS6374Q Business 250 1 250
6489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANDHIR  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302852341016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPK3413C Service 20 1 20
6490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL DEVENDRA KINE Equity Equity IN30302852341548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK4127B Service 800 1 800
6491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302852349900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OFIPS7129B Business 50 1 50
6492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA Equity Equity IN30302852368334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCYPR5620N Service 410 1 410
6493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANI  SACHIN Equity Equity IN30302852368908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPV2238J Business 383 1 383
6494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGAVANAM KALIANNAN SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30302852382786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWFPS8594D Professional 30 1 30
6495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NINAN SUBIN  THOMAS Equity Equity IN30302852384380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPN9020G Professional 10 1 10
6496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDASAMY  KUPPUSAMY Equity Equity IN30302852385350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMUPK9759F Service 7 1 7
6497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVASANKARA RAO JAGARLAMUD Equity Equity IN30302852392522 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPJ4940N Others 20 1 20
6498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30302852457146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPC2631K Agriculture 213 1 213
6499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINNARI  BOMBAYWALA Equity Equity IN30302852481566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPB7336B Housewife 10 1 10
6500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302852505944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZMPS9088H Service 50 1 50
6501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302852519403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXJPK4206L Housewife 10 1 10
6502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T  SUNDARAVELAN Equity Equity IN30302852521316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPS4507P Service 10 1 10
6503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30302852553938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASUPG6873B Others 80 1 80
6504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBRISH RAVINDRA AJINKYA Equity Equity IN30302852563128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPA5079J Service 2 1 2
6505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOBY  MATHEW Equity Equity IN30302852623093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPM5938L Service 300 1 300
6506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH DHANANJAY KAREKAR Equity Equity IN30302852630016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPK4922N Others 40 1 40
6507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  BHARATI Equity Equity IN30302852632736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZWPB9540A Business 800 1 800
6508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ THAKURDAS AMESUR Equity Equity IN30302852635376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPA1253F Others 100 1 100
6509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATVINDER KAUR SETHI Equity Equity IN30302852636845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPS8881M Service 45 1 45
6510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  NAGARAJAN Equity Equity IN30302852647537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN0282G Service 10 1 10
6511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH ANKIT DHIRENDRAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302852657469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDMPS4505C Others 50 1 50
6512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAKUMAR CHANDUKUTTY NAIR Equity Equity IN30302852678116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPN3031A Others 20 1 20
6513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHALKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30302852714916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPM7254M Professional 3000 1 3000
6514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGVIJAY MANOHAR KUDTARKAR Equity Equity IN30302852718686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPK7871L Others 40 1 40
6515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH VASANTBHAI KHAKHAR Equity Equity IN30302852726435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPK3923B Service 10 1 10
6516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302852759010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPS4495K Others 1000 1 1000
6517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER  KAUL Equity Equity IN30302852760067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPK6029R Others 10 1 10
6518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUDAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302852780089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTNPK6850D Business 1700 1 1700
6519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA NARESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30302852802792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASKPV2770Q Housewife 20 1 20
6520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALALJAIN VIJAYALAXMI Equity Equity IN30302852810916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPV8617R Others 200 1 200
6521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYNA S PATEL Equity Equity IN30302852837649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPP5204C Others 10 1 10
6522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT  BIHANI Equity Equity IN30302852850413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPB4417H Business 100 1 100
6523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDULA RAJYA LAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30302852891525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPM6462C Housewife 200 1 200
6524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREYTHUSH  PILLAI Equity Equity IN30302852913793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPP6103C Business 160 1 160
6525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30302852927972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPG6947B Service 55 1 55
6526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS MAHADEORAO SONKUSARE Equity Equity IN30302852978218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS8595H Others 10 1 10
6527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302853000667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPK4577J Service 100 1 100
6528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT RAVINDRA DANDEKAR Equity Equity IN30302853021075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPD6321A Service 526 1 526
6529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA  ADHIKARI Equity Equity IN30302853030842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFYPA4277E Housewife 80 1 80
6530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY R KAHAR Equity Equity IN30302853077967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPK6456F Service 420 1 420
6531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK NUSRAT JAHAN Equity Equity IN30302853084414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS6203J Housewife 450 1 450
6532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHU  MAHISAL Equity Equity IN30611440359826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJBPM5963P Service 19 1 19
6533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK MANJUNATH PRABHU Equity Equity IN30611440464299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPP5664M Professional 20 1 20
6534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHUGOUD BASANAGOWDA CHOUDHARI Equity Equity IN30611440494877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPC7103M Service 20 1 20
6535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR BONAGIRI Equity Equity IN30611440569249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRSPB7085G Service 61 1 61
6536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH ARUN JAISINGKAR Equity Equity IN30611440859011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPJ0618A Service 15 1 15
6537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJEET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30611440972900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPM0286C Service 10 1 10
6538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTA  DAS Equity Equity IN30611441055145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPD1288Q Service 500 1 500
6539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMINARAYANA  BHAT Equity Equity IN30611441216757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPB4000N Others 20 1 20
6540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGAVANTH NEELAPPA GIRENNAVAR Equity Equity IN30611441449299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPG4699R Agriculture 350 1 350
6541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH  GANORKAR Equity Equity IN30611442657874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPG3526D Service 100 1 100
6542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAR AHMED  MOHAMMED Equity Equity IN30611443344098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPM4070F Others 100 1 100
6543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVIN  THUMMAR Equity Equity IN30611443391561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPT5202L Service 140 1 140
6544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30611443643821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPP3362N Others 20 1 20
6545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOLLY  DAS Equity Equity IN30611443653151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPD5816B Business 70 1 70
6546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30611443687164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIYPS8953L Professional 100 1 100
6547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHABENDU  DEB Equity Equity IN30611444028987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BECPD8263D Service 30 1 30
6548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALJINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30611444101969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPS0045E Others 20 1 20



6549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINAY KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30611444154479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPJ0928P Service 1 1 1
6550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYA SAMANVITA ATMAKURI Equity Equity IN30611444408867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMGPA0970D Student 10 1 10
6551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30611444433537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPV4969J Business 30 1 30
6552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA  S Equity Equity IN30611444613934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQDPV2113B Housewife 1 1 1
6553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30611445001662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPG0537G Service 180 1 180
6554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT NARAYAN KALANGUTKAR Equity Equity IN30611447057367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQRPK2421B Service 50 1 50
6555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30611447069273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSNPS8362K Housewife 20 1 20
6556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAN PRALHAD KONGHE Equity Equity IN30611447137979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJPPK3766D Others 10 1 10
6557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM NARAYAN VERMA Equity Equity IN30611447785405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPV4813H Service 6 1 6
6558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTHENVEETIL CHATHOTH PUSHPALATHA Equity Equity IN30611447879855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPP4800L Service 100 1 100
6559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDE RAMA MOHAN Equity Equity IN30611447934687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPK2359E Service 200 1 200
6560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN  SETHIYA Equity Equity IN30611448848207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPSPS1739N Business 40 1 40
6561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611450401313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXFPK4992N Service 1 1 1
6562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIF  ALI Equity Equity IN30611451008576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAZPA5270M Service 3 1 3
6563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ MANI TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30611451112594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPT9573E Others 250 1 250
6564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD JAVED  KHAN Equity Equity IN30611452724820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWZPK2841A Business 100 1 100
6565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYANGKUMAR BALKRISHNA PANDYA Equity Equity IN30611453344697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPP0779J Service 450 1 450
6566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT HITEN VYAS Equity Equity IN30611453585165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPV4017G Service 1 1 1
6567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT CHAKUBHAI SAKARIYA Equity Equity IN30611453672116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBEPS3130C Business 20 1 20
6568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD VINAYAK SARODE Equity Equity IN30611456828123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWEPS1113B Service 10 1 10
6569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEET KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30611456906365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPG2574D Business 350 1 350
6570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTHIYA PURAYIL RAJESH Equity Equity IN30611456913688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPR6890D Service 1510 1 1510
6571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30611457428529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPG6537Q Service 25 1 25
6572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR BHIMRAO DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30611457429177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPD1391B Professional 40 1 40
6573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAPRAKASH  PANCHAKSHARI Equity Equity IN30611457635212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKIPP4527N Service 20 1 20
6574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30611458260018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPC7242D Business 250 1 250
6575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611458386670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDSPM8964K Service 75 1 75
6576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS CHANDRA PAL Equity Equity IN30611458670831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRKPP9595E Student 10 1 10
6577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TISHA BIPIN JAIN Equity Equity IN30611458989258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTAPJ9919F Student 20 1 20
6578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30611459207491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPS5832K Business 40 1 40
6579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA PROTIM ROY Equity Equity IN30611459321919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPR6482H Service 6 1 6
6580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30611459543457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEXPS5754N Service 10 1 10
6581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMASRI  MUKHE Equity Equity IN30611459905807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPM4993B Business 130 1 130
6582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHAV  KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30611460068114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NUZPK0360M Business 280 1 280
6583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH VARDHAN CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30611460109539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMFPC3356Q Service 158 1 158
6584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESH DHONDIRAM VIBHUTE Equity Equity IN30611460447577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPV5319B Service 500 1 500
6585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT K DUTT Equity Equity IN30611460524680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GFUPD6608Q Student 20 1 20
6586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WILLIAM  DINESH ANTONY RAJ Equity Equity IN30611460539442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATXPD0805A Service 1880 1 1880
6587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  MALIK Equity Equity IN30611460963301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EOMPM3603B Service 10 1 10
6588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30611461267467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFGPS4312B Others 60 1 60
6589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG  YADAV Equity Equity IN30611461624200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPY9945A Student 782 1 782
6590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAN  SARASU Equity Equity IN30611461676350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OPXPS8537G Business 29 1 29
6591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C  RAJALAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30611461740175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FZSPR1488H Business 5 1 5
6592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA  PUTTASWAMY Equity Equity IN30611461900087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNJPP8550M Service 100 1 100
6593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30611461901055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKGPC5514D Student 20 1 20
6594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN BALA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30611462020195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAUPP8104L Business 15 1 15
6595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVALAPALLI HARINADHA REDDY Equity Equity IN30611462057963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPH8460L Service 50 1 50
6596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANYA  SINHA Equity Equity IN30611462076319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OQLPS5561P Service 50 1 50
6597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GOUTAM Equity Equity IN30611462141542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPG6869E Service 50 1 50
6598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA  PANDEY Equity Equity IN30611462161615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYPPP0650M Housewife 2070 1 2070
6599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SHANKAR SARRAF Equity Equity IN30611462190173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEDPS0444G Business 400 1 400
6600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGI  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30611462248908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBPPM1658N Housewife 650 1 650
6601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESHA  N Equity Equity IN30611462388842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPN9459D Service 1 1 1
6602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH  . Equity Equity IN30611462878971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSPPP9403E Service 400 1 400
6603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMEESHA K S  . Equity Equity IN30611463218788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPL9160F Professional 75 1 75
6604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA  . Equity Equity IN30611463652971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IWJPM1598E Student 700 1 700
6605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMKAUR SINGH MATHARU  . Equity Equity IN30611463667527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCDPS8753H Business 500 1 500
6606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJAPPA BASAVAIAH  . Equity Equity IN30611463726514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPB6103E Service 60 1 60
6607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORNIMA K  . Equity Equity IN30611463833790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQTPK7332J Business 100 1 100
6608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVISH KUMAR  . Equity Equity IN30611464056655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NIQPK4171P Student 670 1 670
6609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESWARAMMA NARREDDY  . Equity Equity IN30611464064655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPN9367F Housewife 100 1 100
6610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L ARAVINTH  . Equity Equity IN30611464106522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEBPA9916H Service 10 1 10
6611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMUTHA R  . Equity Equity IN30611464106936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPR5681Q Service 3 1 3
6612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANSODE SUSHMA MANOJ  . Equity Equity IN30611464123669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPM3755P Service 100 1 100
6613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR  . Equity Equity IN30611464262601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EUVPS4375B Others 3 1 3
6614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH RAI  . Equity Equity IN30611464390602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPR2180F Business 150 1 150
6615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAM JIN WEI  . Equity Equity IN30611464703388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPL9393A Service 50 1 50
6616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWNA SINGH  . Equity Equity IN30611464753834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPB7917L Service 100 1 100
6617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA ARUN BALKOTE  . Equity Equity IN30611464757604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPB6427F Service 100 1 100
6618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH KUMAR HANSDA  . Equity Equity IN30611464928455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGNPH5644F Business 1 1 1
6619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA MADHAVRAO CHOURAGADE  . Equity Equity IN30611465037788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXUPC4724G Service 10 1 10
6620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRAKASH  . Equity Equity IN30611465175911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPP9560E Service 10 1 10
6621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUDHAR BADGAYAN  . Equity Equity IN30611465272344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPB5698H Service 125 1 125
6622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIM CHAUDHARY  . Equity Equity IN30611465398054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBBPC9578L Student 2 1 2
6623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA P J  . Equity Equity IN30611465715162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPJ0293P Service 25 1 25
6624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAVAT SRIRAM BAGTARAM  . Equity Equity IN30611465788237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPK4244R Service 150 1 150
6625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYVANTKUMAR MANILAL SHAH  . Equity Equity IN30611465830659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS2704G Others 50 1 50
6626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANTH S C  . Equity Equity IN30611466058426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPP3400N Business 25 1 25
6627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR  . Equity Equity IN30611466171636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSJPK8290D Service 32 1 32
6628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAGHA MAKARAND NATU Equity Equity IN30302853097805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPN8854P Housewife 10 1 10
6629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKELLAPATI HARIBABU Equity Equity IN30302853121787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPT8906D Service 189 1 189
6630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BORAD KETAN RATILAL Equity Equity IN30302853124276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPB6190R Service 1000 1 1000
6631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302853126793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FISPK5196L Agriculture 5 1 5
6632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y RAMESH CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30302853137294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPY0071H Service 10 1 10
6633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302853150452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPM4215D Service 110 1 110
6634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  RANA Equity Equity IN30302853194057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPR9588P Others 10 1 10
6635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJKUMAR VALLABHBHAI LATHIYA Equity Equity IN30302853211707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPL1007A Business 105 1 105
6636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302853241688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPG4588N Service 50 1 50
6637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN NARAYANRAO GHATE Equity Equity IN30302853264993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPG2802K Service 60 1 60
6638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUL SURESH HINGE Equity Equity IN30302853273339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPH9192M Others 30 1 30
6639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINKARCHANDRA RAMESH KUSHWAHA Equity Equity IN30302853328104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPK7437N Service 150 1 150
6640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV SHANKAR Equity Equity IN30302853336428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIHPS5185E Service 61 1 61
6641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH  JADHAV Equity Equity IN30302853471241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPJ1151B Others 10 1 10
6642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN K M Equity Equity IN30302853475490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPK2333H Service 310 1 310
6643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KIRTIKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30302853503290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPA8445H Others 200 1 200
6644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNIT KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302853510176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPM1218L Service 22 1 22
6645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302853520576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPA6928E Housewife 1000 1 1000
6646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINBHAI SHIVRAMBHAI MISTRY Equity Equity IN30302853521526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPM9379F Others 1500 1 1500
6647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity IN30302853531885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPT5109M Others 10 1 10
6648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL DEVENDRA KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30302853591461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPK2308M Service 250 1 250
6649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  HARSHMAN Equity Equity IN30302853603068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPH5663R Service 60 1 60
6650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT AHLUWALIA Equity Equity IN30302853603754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPA6145K Service 21 1 21
6651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302853617048 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPA0347P Service 20 1 20
6652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORAN CHAND AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302853635139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPA5609J Others 320 1 320
6653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G V SRIRAM SARMA Equity Equity IN30302853635399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPG9813G Service 215 1 215
6654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGAN  RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30302853646244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPR1895F Service 200 1 200
6655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI  AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302853658786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPA9374A Others 1000 1 1000
6656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU SUDAN NAYAK Equity Equity IN30302853705380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPN9137E Service 100 1 100
6657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI  GANVIR Equity Equity IN30302853732526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPG1579L Housewife 30 1 30
6658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302853745790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPK4008P Others 200 1 200
6659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHBEER SINGH KAINTH Equity Equity IN30302853800262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KOJPK4465J Service 2 1 2
6660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUKREJA KENNIE MAHENDRA Equity Equity IN30302853810544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZCPK3838R Business 10 1 10
6661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI DINESH SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30302853900437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWTPS7707D Housewife 150 1 150
6662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SURESH PINGALE Equity Equity IN30302853925412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQLPP3356R Student 100 1 100
6663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNVANTBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302853960130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPP3463R Service 60 1 60
6664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD  JATAV Equity Equity IN30302853972318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTQPJ4189Q Business 210 1 210
6665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR JAGETIA Equity Equity IN30302853995854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPJ9853K Professional 1000 1 1000
6666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KUMAR JAGANATHAN Equity Equity IN30302854008971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPJ5620J Business 1 1 1
6667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHEER MUNDOLI SUBRAMANNIAN Equity Equity IN30302854018615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPS9127G Service 20 1 20
6668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUHI  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302854022383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVGPS7948E Service 800 1 800
6669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  V Equity Equity IN30302854052480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPV3171K Service 600 1 600
6670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA  KRISHNEGOWDA Equity Equity IN30302854066369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPK6967M Business 70 1 70
6671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SORABH  RAINA Equity Equity IN30302854102825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPR7527H Service 100 1 100
6672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM PRAKASH BANG Equity Equity IN30302854132505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPB3625K Business 100 1 100
6673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YEZDI PHIROZE CHINOY Equity Equity IN30302854152967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC1410M Service 150 1 150
6674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGANT KIRANBHAI DAVE Equity Equity IN30302854159646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKTPD2264F Service 100 1 100
6675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS KIRITKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30302854180246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPS9074G Others 30 1 30
6676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA PRAVIN SHELKE Equity Equity IN30302854217419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVVPS0096K Service 10 1 10
6677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGE RAM CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302854288357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPC7240A Service 8 1 8
6678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURI  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302854297407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYHPS2813G Others 1 1 1
6679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSARI SHAHINA BANO MOHAMMED AJMAL Equity Equity IN30302854311421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDFPA1353Q Housewife 50 1 50
6680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA  SEN Equity Equity IN30302854330974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPS8192N Service 600 1 600
6681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIRAJ ROJIDUIN SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30302854342017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LBHPS7113K Business 200 1 200
6682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity IN30302854360226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPB3225D Service 500 1 500
6683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIS  MONDAL Equity Equity IN30302854369454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLOPM4446F Business 200 1 200
6684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOLATHUR  SUNITHA Equity Equity IN30302854432220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPC0950D Others 220 1 220
6685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD MANOHAR PUNJABI Equity Equity IN30302854457200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9416E Service 200 1 200
6686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIZWAN YAKUBBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302854479255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLRPP8876J Service 100 1 100
6687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHINI  VOHRA Equity Equity IN30302854483874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPV4874E Business 100 1 100
6688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS POLU Equity Equity IN30302854578873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPP8342D Service 300 1 300
6689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUNDARARAJAN  GAYATHRI Equity Equity IN30302854580248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWGPG8646N Service 150 1 150
6690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET SANJAY KATKAMWAR Equity Equity IN30302854586575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTEPK2020H Service 10 1 10
6691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPALAPATI GOPALA RAO Equity Equity IN30302854594409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPU6510E Service 50 1 50
6692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH PRATAP TIBREWAL HUF Equity Equity IN30302854614553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHM4102H Business 250 1 250
6693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITTYA  DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30302854642602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPD8993J Service 10 1 10
6694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302854647746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPK0235N Service 21 1 21
6695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30302854664835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBSPS9034G Service 10 1 10
6696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARYAM  MALIK Equity Equity IN30302854680009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPM3696Q Housewife 10 1 10
6697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANCHIKANTI SRINIVASA RAO Equity Equity IN30302854715516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPM9997F Others 1899 1 1899
6698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURENDU  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302854730408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASJPS3133P Service 980 1 980
6699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASHIRUN  KHAN Equity Equity IN30302854731657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPK3417Q Others 210 1 210
6700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANADHIR  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302854736782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPG9182C Others 320 1 320
6701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULSHAN  PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30302854750563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FALPP7886R Service 100 1 100
6702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIFUL  ISLAM Equity Equity IN30302854784535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPI4890E Service 10 1 10
6703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWEETY  SHAW Equity Equity IN30302854785207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLVPS9502H Business 45 1 45
6704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIFA TOQEER GUMANI Equity Equity IN30302854813380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALJPG7102K Housewife 110 1 110
6705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV SINGH BISHT Equity Equity IN30302854821368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HHFPB1633B Student 431 1 431
6706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURI KERSI WANKADIA Equity Equity IN30302854843836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPC5031F Service 40 1 40
6707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH  MALLELA Equity Equity IN30302854851549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPM7358R Others 175 1 175
6708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRFAN ABDULKADAR SUBEDAR Equity Equity IN30302854908727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVFPS6686H Service 31 1 31
6709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA  SHAKTAWAT Equity Equity IN30302854928328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HKBPS8461K Housewife 180 1 180
6710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA  PRASHANTH Equity Equity IN30302854931247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPS6208E Service 10 1 10
6711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT VALLABHBHAI BHALARA Equity Equity IN30302854937922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPB0377Q Business 3261 1 3261
6712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARADHNA  LONGANY Equity Equity IN30302854943636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPL8634E Housewife 24 1 24
6713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  KALPANA Equity Equity IN30302854966022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPK1450C Housewife 70 1 70
6714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINI JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30302854981194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPJ4993P Service 100 1 100
6715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGA CHARY MARINGANTI Equity Equity IN30302854990822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPM6418J Others 10 1 10
6716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIGONDA CHAITANYA JYOTHI SREE Equity Equity IN30302855000718 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPM1796E Others 10 1 10
6717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILOFAR FIROZKHAN NAKUM Equity Equity IN30302855028776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COXPN0484E Business 250 1 250
6718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G ANAND Equity Equity IN30302855047493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPN9688E Service 30 1 30
6719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  BHUWANIA Equity Equity IN30302855069300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHA2496Q Business 23500 1 23500
6720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI Equity Equity IN30302855073296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPR3948K Business 1007 1 1007
6721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATADAL  HOMRAY Equity Equity IN30302855097440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPH3180K Professional 20 1 20
6722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWA NATH MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302855536991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPM5405K Service 20 1 20
6723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU  BARANWAL Equity Equity IN30302855660935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPB8234C Housewife 10 1 10
6724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30302869816614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPD8003C Housewife 10 1 10
6725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH KUMAR GANPATBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30302869828699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMVPP6470K Service 1 1 1



6726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPINATH  YAMMANUR Equity Equity IN30302869839491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPY8674D Professional 20 1 20
6727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302869906793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQEPK4206R Business 20 1 20
6728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  DUBEY Equity Equity IN30302869931314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNXPD0291E Service 1 1 1
6729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALBY  NESSAYAN Equity Equity IN30302869936038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPN9690F Others 50 1 50
6730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA Equity Equity IN30302869947229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPA3392R Housewife 200 1 200
6731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN  PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30302869947647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDPPP2179K Business 20 1 20
6732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KANT SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30302870016686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPOPS0049J Business 20 1 20
6733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302870072858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXVPG0192M Service 70 1 70
6734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  DHAMIJA Equity Equity IN30302870207712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPD1483M Business 80 1 80
6735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEGALI VENKATARAMANAPPA KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30302870387171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPK5488Q Business 1000 1 1000
6736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH  RANJAN Equity Equity IN30302870478021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPR9037R Business 180 1 180
6737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNAVENKATESH  R Equity Equity IN30302870511608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPP3202A Service 161 1 161
6738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATBHAI BALUBHAI GHELANI Equity Equity IN30302870603861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG3437H Business 7740 1 7740
6739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY PRAKASH YADAV Equity Equity IN30302870653057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPY3750H Service 2 1 2
6740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD VINCENT C Equity Equity IN30302870671523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPV5331M Service 100 1 100
6741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASOKKUMAR  RATHNAM Equity Equity IN30302870673973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPA4360Q Business 230 1 230
6742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAHIMUDDIN  IKRAMUDDIN Equity Equity IN30302870681447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPI2997P Others 70 1 70
6743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI KANT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302870773370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPG4001C Others 5 1 5
6744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHDEEP UPENDRANATH KAR Equity Equity IN30302871000032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPK1474H Service 10 1 10
6745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR RAGHUBHAI SHINGALA Equity Equity IN30302871147546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EUOPS8523N Business 105 1 105
6746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL HANSA SHANKARLAL Equity Equity IN30302871154301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPM2076N Housewife 80 1 80
6747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADATH  MIRZA Equity Equity IN30302871271975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYYPS4889K Service 50 1 50
6748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH  KESHRI Equity Equity IN30302871358940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASIPK7032Q Business 160 1 160
6749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM KUMAR KHORANA Equity Equity IN30302871380273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPK4853N Others 20 1 20
6750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MORUPUTALA  THIRUPATHI Equity Equity IN30302871386096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIRPM5359Q Service 10 1 10
6751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANINDER KAUR DAWAR Equity Equity IN30302871433380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AREPD6246Q Business 2001 1 2001
6752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV  BERI Equity Equity IN30302871452144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPB5415G Business 915 1 915
6753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KENDRAJ  DHASMANA Equity Equity IN30302871608437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPD1495M Business 400 1 400
6754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV OMPRAKASH YADAVA Equity Equity IN30302871669569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPY2635G Professional 10 1 10
6755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOLANKI DIVYANG DILIPKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302871674124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLXPS2521F Service 20 1 20
6756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA  AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302871943881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPA6476F Housewife 300 1 300
6757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR KAMTA RAY SINGH Equity Equity IN30302871950279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIKPS9549P Business 5 1 5
6758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302872042561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BASPK4419E Business 500 1 500
6759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVIND  S Equity Equity IN30302872058179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWGPA1035G Service 10 1 10
6760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  PRABHAKARAN Equity Equity IN30302872105562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUYPP6511B Others 100 1 100
6761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ  BALA Equity Equity IN30302872166923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPB8057H Housewife 30 1 30
6762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KHURANA Equity Equity IN30302872175102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK6595N Others 2850 1 2850
6763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT PRABHAKAR PATIL Equity Equity IN30302872233970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCKPP2075F Service 45 1 45
6764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302872251490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPG2886P Service 100 1 100
6765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G  ARUMUGAM Equity Equity IN30302872326319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPA3147E Others 200 1 200
6766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA HARISHCHANDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30302872524086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDGPS9799R Housewife 20 1 20
6767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRU JANAKI RAMAM VADREVU Equity Equity IN30302872631503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPV4840L Others 1 1 1
6768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAY  KRISHNAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302872773854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPK8115L Service 100 1 100
6769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANONMANI  K Equity Equity IN30302873003243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPM5769K Housewife 10 1 10
6770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA SAILESH JASWA Equity Equity IN30302873233311 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPJ4109Q Housewife 260 1 260
6771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAM  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302873478907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWCPM0995L Service 270 1 270
6772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA  KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30302873482690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVJPK1116F Service 150 1 150
6773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA MILIND POKLE Equity Equity IN30302873510340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP3841K Housewife 100 1 100
6774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL UDAY HATISKAR Equity Equity IN30302873551225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPH7199B Housewife 50 1 50
6775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRZA SHEERAZ BEG Equity Equity IN30302873629482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BECPB6946P Service 125 1 125
6776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJBEER SINGH SERWA Equity Equity IN30302873664054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWJPS2431A Service 180 1 180
6777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMRAJ VKTAVARMAL BAGRECHA Equity Equity IN30302873724920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPJ7150N Others 127 1 127
6778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302874213498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPG9590L Others 20 1 20
6779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM  TEKRIWAL Equity Equity IN30302874375188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPT3803A Business 22782 1 22782
6780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AADHAR  KHAJANCHI Equity Equity IN30302874408639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FUWPK9180G Service 40 1 40
6781 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)VIRAMBICA ADVISORY PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30302874462642 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30302874462642 Others 500 1 500
6782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNANREDDY  VEERAGAVAN Equity Equity IN30302874467052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPR3156E Service 110 1 110
6783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR PARAKH HUF Equity Equity IN30302874686242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHR2650L Others 14076 1 14076
6784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL  GOLANI Equity Equity IN30302874774447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPG7411Q Others 40 1 40
6785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302874805878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGRPS0135G Others 250 1 250
6786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARMEET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302874810808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZYPS9562J Business 500 1 500
6787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRANT  DEVGAN Equity Equity IN30302874837858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPD3374Q Service 12 1 12
6788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302874838703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPP4883G Housewife 255 1 255
6789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30302874944273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPG6949F Others 10 1 10
6790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP  PANDEY Equity Equity IN30302874958908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBMPP8880D Professional 211 1 211
6791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302874966158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CROPS4202D Business 140 1 140
6792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302875024738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDTPG8580N Service 3280 1 3280
6793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30302875198405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPJ9940L Others 50 1 50
6794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL T LALA Equity Equity IN30302875223025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPL0450N Business 62 1 62
6795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEERTHA SACHENDRA KARNAKAR Equity Equity IN30302875264054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARGPK2996J Service 50 1 50
6796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINA VEERA SWAMI TALARI Equity Equity IN30302875272556 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPT8383R Service 60 1 60
6797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPI ROHAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30302875288266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZFPS8431F Housewife 400 1 400
6798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHVANTABEN MANAHARBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30302875298942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EAJPS2651J Others 1 1 1
6799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30302875325596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMDPB9961R Service 1000 1 1000
6800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL ASHISH TALATI Equity Equity IN30302875380347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPT1291K Professional 2000 1 2000
6801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH RAJNIKANT TALATI Equity Equity IN30302875380355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPT4568N Professional 900 1 900
6802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI SIDDHARTH BUBNA Equity Equity IN30302875415491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS2686F Housewife 21000 1 21000
6803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA RAJIV JAGTIANI Equity Equity IN30302875419479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPJ5157G Business 120 1 120
6804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARTIN SIMON KOLADY Equity Equity IN30302875441381 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPK6090K Service 50 1 50
6805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHARVA  WAKDE Equity Equity IN30302875452656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPW1443R Student 10 1 10
6806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI VINOD DHARADHAR Equity Equity IN30302875459148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPD2545B Others 20 1 20
6807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL  CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30302875489185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPC7889B Business 2150 1 2150
6808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK  PARNAMI Equity Equity IN30302875500384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPP7151P Business 6100 1 6100
6809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIL ASHISH TALATI Equity Equity IN30302875514130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYQPT8098G Student 100 1 100
6810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASHCHANDRA RATHI Equity Equity IN30307710129744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPR5152H Others 1970 1 1970
6811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA ANIL ADANI Equity Equity IN30307710162736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPA9369E Housewife 10 1 10
6812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATEEN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30307710165269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPJ8044M Service 50 1 50
6813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R KARTHIKEYAN Equity Equity IN30307710177899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPK4091C Service 50 1 50
6814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARAN E S Equity Equity IN30307710221722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGTPS1804A Service 100 1 100
6815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUBASAPPA V GOGERI Equity Equity IN30307710455817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPG4962M Others 500 1 500
6816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTH K C Equity Equity IN30307710496825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPV1703L Business 50 1 50
6817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARESH S Equity Equity IN30307710504510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEVPS8805K Others 50 1 50
6818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPAT SHANKAR DHONGADE Equity Equity IN30307710574846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPD3889M Business 50 1 50
6819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM RAJA SAKSENA Equity Equity IN30307710575269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPS4487N Professional 80 1 80
6820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMASRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30307710578533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPP2630G Housewife 50 1 50
6821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYASHREE Equity Equity IN30307710584446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHIPS8686E Service 30 1 30
6822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTH KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30307710598925 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHH8148E Service 20 1 20
6823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND LAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30307710603821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQEPS9345D Service 20 1 20
6824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATHI KUCHIBHATLA Equity Equity IN30307710621574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWUPK7420E Housewife 50 1 50
6825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL BHADANG Equity Equity IN30307710625920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPB4319G Service 30 1 30
6826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH BALDEV ARORA Equity Equity IN30307710649609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPA9021G Business 350 1 350
6827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHABAL JOGI N Equity Equity IN30307710653505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APCPM6993H Business 10 1 10
6828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVRAJ S R Equity Equity IN30307710656825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJWPR4681K Service 90 1 90
6829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJBEN VADILAL SONI Equity Equity IN30307710746202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MCNPS9571B Others 30 1 30
6830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NASIRA BEGUM Equity Equity IN30307710749057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB1415G Others 50 1 50
6831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANA LINDA D SILVA Equity Equity IN30307710749362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPD8763C Others 120 1 120
6832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30307710750210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPA2126J Business 4620 1 4620
6833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITLUR PARWATHRAJ MANJUNATH Equity Equity IN30307710760676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPM8421G Business 100 1 100
6834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL NAIR Equity Equity IN30307710765910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPN2910J Business 21 1 21
6835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVRAJ D SUVARNA Equity Equity IN30307710803239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPS8801B Service 20 1 20
6836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY AMIT SHAH Equity Equity IN30307720004884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SMUPS3176P Student 321 1 321
6837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA N PATEL Equity Equity IN30308510009868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPP9424A Others 80 1 80
6838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJAN GAJJAR Equity Equity IN30308510013354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPG7317F Business 10 1 10
6839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPESH KHADARIA Equity Equity IN30310810006268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPK3634J Service 20 1 20
6840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR & SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30310810012688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHN4675G Business 300 1 300
6841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR HUF Equity Equity IN30310810015808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHR7356D Business 730 1 730
6842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT PERIWAL Equity Equity IN30310810028418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APXPP3458B Service 20 1 20
6843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA DADHWAL Equity Equity IN30310810071995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPD4208M Service 100 1 100
6844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30310810094005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPK4923G Business 140 1 140
6845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA BIHANI Equity Equity IN30310810163212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPB2393J Housewife 60 1 60
6846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KISHAN BIHANI HUF Equity Equity IN30310810163518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHR5759D Business 200 1 200
6847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GLASTON MARIO MENEZES Equity Equity IN30310810288422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMNPM7867F Agriculture 108490 1 108490
6848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30311610002159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOHS7862J Service 110 1 110
6849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND M MAMNIYA Equity Equity IN30311610003804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPM7356L Business 10 1 10
6850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUYASH SAHU Equity Equity IN30311610013094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPS0745B Service 20 1 20
6851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30311610013190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPS9189C Service 100 1 100
6852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REETA N RAJAWAT Equity Equity IN30311610022120 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPR7700A Housewife 30 1 30
6853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU DATTARAM  RAUT Equity Equity IN30311610028958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPR3788G Service 50 1 50
6854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA ASHOK JAIN Equity Equity IN30311610033090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPJ6615P Housewife 940 1 940
6855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK MOHANLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30311610034279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPJ5365Q Others 4180 1 4180
6856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSEPH KURIAN PARAPPALLIL Equity Equity IN30311610035556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPP0097J Service 30 1 30
6857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30311610038108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPB5735K Service 93 1 93
6858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BATUL M SABUWALLA Equity Equity IN30311610040386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPS0108F Service 10 1 10
6859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR JAYWANT NIKAM Equity Equity IN30311610045084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPN5551G Service 2800 1 2800
6860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOTTIPATI SREE VENKATESWARA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30311610049117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPG4533G Service 36 1 36
6861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30311610063994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPK7856D Service 100 1 100
6862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KISHORE RATHI Equity Equity IN30311610091722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPR2688D Professional 10 1 10
6863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUMALASETTY NARAYANA Equity Equity IN30311610094610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPN6725F Professional 35 1 35
6864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA DEVI Equity Equity IN30311610124644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPD5042N Housewife 10 1 10
6865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30311610126278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPS5551L Housewife 70 1 70
6866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKKY  TATER Equity Equity IN30311610143744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPT9806F Others 10 1 10
6867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA DEVI KAWAD Equity Equity IN30311610172547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPK7044H Housewife 20 1 20
6868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30311610192996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPC5826Q Others 30 1 30
6869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA VIJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30311610197144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPS2060B Housewife 90 1 90
6870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIREN KUNARJI DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30311610212990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHD6133M Business 80 1 80
6871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN A SUMARIA Equity Equity IN30311610218122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQAPS8932E Others 20 1 20
6872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTI KUNVARJI DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30311610349632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD0417C Business 20 1 20
6873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABRAR RAFIQ GONDEKAR Equity Equity IN30311610394565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPG1997L Others 40 1 40
6874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI SAI KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30311610397306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPH1722K Student 20 1 20
6875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITALI JAGDISH RANE Equity Equity IN30311610422387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPR9673J Others 50 1 50
6876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEETENDRA KUMAR MAHTO Equity Equity IN30311610442092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPM4963C Others 90 1 90
6877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARKISAN KAMALASHANKAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30311610443796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPJ7184J Service 10 1 10
6878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMPURWALA SALIM HATIMBHAI Equity Equity IN30311610495457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPR4136L Others 60 1 60
6879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH RASIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30311610503384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPS0138G Others 70 1 70
6880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL M KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30311610508630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUWPK9729L Student 40 1 40
6881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP NAUTAMLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30311610516509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS8736G Service 30 1 30
6882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIRAM M C Equity Equity IN30311610527863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPS6780E Others 20 1 20
6883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI D TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30311610541483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPT4543Q Others 50 1 50
6884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNASHA AMIT MEHTA Equity Equity IN30311610568684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPM5520N Housewife 30 1 30
6885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN JOSHI Equity Equity IN30311610605833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPJ0969A Service 30 1 30
6886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED IRSHAD ABDUL QADER Equity Equity IN30311610671995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRUPS6372R Service 300 1 300
6887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30311610678423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPA0353E Service 10 1 10
6888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HISHAMODDIN K UNDRE Equity Equity IN30311610681382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPU4337K Service 30 1 30
6889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA SHISH SINGH Equity Equity IN30311610727045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBPPS6669N Service 2 1 2
6890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPAN KUMAR KOCHER Equity Equity IN30311610776461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPK6715Q Business 170 1 170
6891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR JITENDRA PARIKH Equity Equity IN30311610786684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPP2913R Service 50 1 50
6892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N PRAVEEN Equity Equity IN30311610851449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATYPP9413B Service 130 1 130
6893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT HALDER Equity Equity IN30311610867689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPH9508R Business 5 1 5
6894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30311610928009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPA0070C Housewife 30 1 30
6895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM DAS AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30311610928269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPA9858P Professional 10 1 10
6896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30311610994374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPK5331E Housewife 320 1 320
6897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJI THOMAS Equity Equity IN30311611023950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZCPS3697F Business 10 1 10
6898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN RAMGOPAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30311611028583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPA3431G Service 40 1 40
6899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJRANI VASHISTHA Equity Equity IN30311611040977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPV2325E Service 20 1 20
6900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STANLEY LAZARUS SANTMAYOR Equity Equity IN30311611046259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS4107H Service 130 1 130
6901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT SINGH PAUL Equity Equity IN30311611046451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPP7233Q Others 200 1 200
6902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALI ASFAQUE AHMED Equity Equity IN30311611080430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPA3168J Service 10 1 10



6903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMYANTI JIVANDAS GOKALGANDHI Equity Equity IN30311611083338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFMPG9770H Housewife 1 1 1
6904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI YADAV Equity Equity IN30311611085014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPY9662M Housewife 200 1 200
6905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD S MANE Equity Equity IN30311611148685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATJPM1849D Service 50 1 50
6906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA R MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429510121070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPM9902A Professional 40 1 40
6907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMARI KACKAR Equity Equity IN30429510130672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPK8030C Housewife 20 1 20
6908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA NARANG Equity Equity IN30429510131317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPN7443A Housewife 20 1 20
6909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH  DIPAKBHAI KRISHNALAL Equity Equity IN30429510229140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPS7386M Business 100 1 100
6910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429510287323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM5964D Business 80 1 80
6911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30429510308606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPM0755G Business 10 1 10
6912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A. RAJESWARI Equity Equity IN30429510315611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPA7760M Housewife 2 1 2
6913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUMITA SINHA MAHAPATRA Equity Equity IN30429510316972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPM9561G Housewife 30 1 30
6914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN S Equity Equity IN30429510389214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS7770C Service 10 1 10
6915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30429510412566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT8722C Business 300 1 300
6916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI ALPHONES Equity Equity IN30429510416681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPA8887L Service 200 1 200
6917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT CHAUDHRY Equity Equity IN30429510499771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPC8923C Business 500 1 500
6918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30429510525992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPK3745Q Business 10 1 10
6919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL GARODIA Equity Equity IN30429510552356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPG3036D Others 10 1 10
6920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN K NIYOGI Equity Equity IN30429510659830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPN6759G Service 80 1 80
6921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG HEMANI Equity Equity IN30429510674300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPH9680N Business 40 1 40
6922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINEET KHORANA Equity Equity IN30429510703962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARBPK2659P Service 20 1 20
6923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KACKAR Equity Equity IN30429510718518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPK0690F Student 20 1 20
6924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA V NAYAK Equity Equity IN30429510730099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPN0832G Housewife 10 1 10
6925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT PARSOTAM GOHEL Equity Equity IN30429510766319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPG4172D Others 250 1 250
6926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNAVA MONDAL Equity Equity IN30429510908039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPM5083E Service 100 1 100
6927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDITA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30429510951935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG3234A Professional 30 1 30
6928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRIDEVI NATWARLAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429510973609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPA7366G Housewife 50 1 50
6929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA BAGRY Equity Equity IN30429511107515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPB8269Q Service 50 1 50
6930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30429511212889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPT4602Q Housewife 300 1 300
6931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL BHAGWAN BODHE Equity Equity IN30429511216155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPB0715G Service 40 1 40
6932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KHORANA Equity Equity IN30429511232528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPK1627L Student 10 1 10
6933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30429511278758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPT8409E Service 100 1 100
6934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA PANDEY Equity Equity IN30429511344517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPP1652N Housewife 10 1 10
6935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRA KUMAR SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30429511396170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPS1777C Service 287 1 287
6936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATHA RAJKUMAR Equity Equity IN30429511464260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPR9343L Service 260 1 260
6937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHAS A ASHTAPUTRE Equity Equity IN30429511480523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPA2571H Business 10 1 10
6938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM ASHARE SINGH Equity Equity IN30429511511987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPS2238C Service 500 1 500
6939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH DHAR Equity Equity IN30429511594700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPD1306J Service 50 1 50
6940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30429511613679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPJ5105Q Housewife 20 1 20
6941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITOSH TOTLA Equity Equity IN30429511678387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPT8109K Business 10 1 10
6942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA G PAI Equity Equity IN30429511680647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPP5537D Housewife 50 1 50
6943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429511722059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPA2811K Professional 80 1 80
6944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH NATH CHAMADIA Equity Equity IN30429511751059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPC7613H Service 30 1 30
6945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJIT NATH Equity Equity IN30429511871484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPN2019G Service 10 1 10
6946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY HASMUKHRAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30429511964246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPD3386L Service 20 1 20
6947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV RANJITSINH CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30429511986636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPC7021N Student 60 1 60
6948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJIT ROY Equity Equity IN30429512119495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPR7660Q Service 15 1 15
6949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30429512128123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPK7427D Housewife 10 1 10
6950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU GOGIA Equity Equity IN30429512277795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPG8215G Others 60 1 60
6951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VELAMMAL Equity Equity IN30429512379664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV6492N Business 70 1 70
6952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SKARIAH PONNACHAN Equity Equity IN30429512406199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPP4269F Service 150 1 150
6953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SUNILKUMAR MANUBHAI Equity Equity IN30429512419789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPS3730L Service 150 1 150
6954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALMA IBRAHIM JIVA Equity Equity IN30429512437864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPJ2471M Housewife 10 1 10
6955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHABESH MAJUMDER Equity Equity IN30429512551507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPM9863J Business 10 1 10
6956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEN KANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30429512564117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPP9312Q Service 150 1 150
6957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYABATI PATRA Equity Equity IN30429512656070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPP6443B Others 40 1 40
6958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAJNAPAL RAMA MULKY Equity Equity IN30429512684287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPM6709N Service 10 1 10
6959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH FATECHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30429512729950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPM5967E Business 100 1 100
6960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GARG Equity Equity IN30429512743327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG1360L Business 10 1 10
6961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKANTA MAJUMDAR Equity Equity IN30429512787259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPM2734G Service 10 1 10
6962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEO GOVIND GODSE Equity Equity IN30429512789614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPG1954P Service 10 1 10
6963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPA ANISH GADA Equity Equity IN30429512903940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPG4927R Others 580 1 580
6964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN V ADHATRAO Equity Equity IN30429512914178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPA1836G Others 50 1 50
6965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH D SACHDE Equity Equity IN30429512953449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKEPS9188Q Others 50 1 50
6966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN ASHOK SHAH Equity Equity IN30429512973194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIKPS8711H Service 10 1 10
6967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV VYAS Equity Equity IN30429513178535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPV6450J Service 10 1 10
6968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SUBBAREDDY Equity Equity IN30429513202725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPG4209B Service 100 1 100
6969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ MUKESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30429513205373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPP8786F Business 80 1 80
6970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANILAL K PATEL Equity Equity IN30429513276272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPP4532B Others 90 1 90
6971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITEN JAYANTILAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30429513301259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS6641Q Others 3300 1 3300
6972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KAUSHAL Equity Equity IN30429513367417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPK1842L Service 30 1 30
6973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITABEN MUKESHKUMAR RANA Equity Equity IN30429513410866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPR0553Q Housewife 60 1 60
6974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SAMRAT DE Equity Equity IN30429513419370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPD8716H Service 250 1 250
6975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJID B PATEL Equity Equity IN30429513540754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPP0825M Service 200 1 200
6976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MANICHANDRA Equity Equity IN30429513583449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATGPM4957R Business 450 1 450
6977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH KUMAR BABEL Equity Equity IN30429513634240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPB0748B Service 200 1 200
6978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAISHAV RAKESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30429513667080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPS3583Q Business 30000000 1 30000000
6979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESHBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30429513669967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPS0616G Business 35000000 1 35000000
6980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVIJIT ROY Equity Equity IN30429513931409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVEPR3818G Service 20 1 20
6981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALUNKHE VIJAY PRABHAKAR Equity Equity IN30429513983759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BURPS5865B Professional 40 1 40
6982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ NATVARLAL ADHIYA Equity Equity IN30429514127086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPA1448Q Service 70 1 70
6983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KU UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30429514132262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPU3108M Service 10 1 10
6984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAR SAMEER TATYASO Equity Equity IN30429514199877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNOPP2424D Service 50 1 50
6985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGTAP  SAGAR Equity Equity IN30429514208064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPJ1087G Service 100 1 100
6986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNTAKA  SITARAMIREDDY Equity Equity IN30429514215490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPG4255N Service 28 1 28
6987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAN  BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30429514301443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB0193K Others 30 1 30
6988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMEET  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429514357599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYGPA5307E Service 100 1 100
6989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HYMAVATHI BONAGIRI Equity Equity IN30429514403629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPD0648B Service 20 1 20
6990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI DHAVAL R Equity Equity IN30429514653141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPG0387Q Service 10 1 10
6991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S MOHAN RAO Equity Equity IN30429514779197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPK2089B Service 160 1 160
6992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30429514824351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPG2354M Professional 90 1 90
6993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA MAHESWARARAO MOTAPOTHU Equity Equity IN30429514854971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPM1482J Others 30 1 30
6994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARANGIA  HARDIK Equity Equity IN30429515233064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYHPK5708F Others 100 1 100
6995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH TRIBHUVANNATH PANDEY Equity Equity IN30429515286589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXUPP0028J Service 10 1 10
6996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BODA SIVA KUMAR  . Equity Equity IN30611466202095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPB3890K Service 50 1 50
6997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL PRASAD  . Equity Equity IN30611466271052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHZPP7117F Service 20 1 20
6998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHASARATHY JEYARAMAN  . Equity Equity IN30611466298414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPP8027K Others 10 1 10
6999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRATI RATHORE  . Equity Equity IN30611466313510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVMPR3016Q Housewife 30 1 30
7000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHENDU MANNA  . Equity Equity IN30611466513366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPM2741G Service 1 1 1
7001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA MEENA  . Equity Equity IN30611466552222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXTPM7317M Service 100 1 100
7002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D MAHI PAL REDDY  . Equity Equity IN30611466647587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXIPM1866H Service 80 1 80
7003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA THOKCHOM  . Equity Equity IN30611466683496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPT6513C Housewife 311 1 311
7004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA MEENA  . Equity Equity IN30611466823020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRAPM2021J Housewife 10 1 10
7005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G ARUMUGAM  . Equity Equity IN30611466875758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPA3147E Others 200 1 200
7006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG KUMAR SINGH  . Equity Equity IN30611467040297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SSKPS2349L Others 57 1 57
7007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SAHAI MEENA  . Equity Equity IN30611467117239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPM7453F Business 1000 1 1000
7008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA SONI  . Equity Equity IN30611467137801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JWAPS5220R Housewife 105 1 105
7009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHTIAQ MOHAMMAD  . Equity Equity IN30611467238232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPM7052R Others 700 1 700
7010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PONNUSAMY M  . Equity Equity IN30611467274603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEOPP9540N Service 120 1 120
7011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER KAUR  . Equity Equity IN30611467298565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWVPK6864C Service 21 1 21
7012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDARASU P  . Equity Equity IN30611467314123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNGPP7768N Service 2 1 2
7013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA  . Equity Equity IN30611467320390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUIPS4033R Service 1 1 1
7014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADDANKI SRINIVASA RAO  . Equity Equity IN30611467391177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSAPA2230G Service 1 1 1
7015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE PATRA  . Equity Equity IN30611467499274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPP9812H Service 100 1 100
7016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK GUPTA  . Equity Equity IN30611467591701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPG0809A Business 17 1 17
7017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHAL BHOI  . Equity Equity IN30611467712590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HYZPB3335K Student 300 1 300
7018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MU HAKIM AHMAD  . Equity Equity IN30611467747782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPH3919C Business 750 1 750
7019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SINGHAL  . Equity Equity IN30611467787433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPS0941K Service 10 1 10
7020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ YADAV  . Equity Equity IN30611467850731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPP7523L Service 10 1 10
7021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D NARPATSINGH  . Equity Equity IN30611467899618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPN5587K Business 100 1 100
7022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI .  . Equity Equity IN30611467949687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OXEPS6179D Student 1 1 1
7023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAGATA MALIK  . Equity Equity IN30611468042012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJZPM8199N Service 10 1 10
7024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJOTA KULKARNI  . Equity Equity IN30611468871825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVRPK4622C Housewife 10 1 10
7025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK LIMBU  . Equity Equity IN30611468907976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLJPL1351G Service 2 1 2
7026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITIKA SONI  . Equity Equity IN30611468963478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ODDPS3370B Student 150 1 150
7027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SUDHAKAR KULKARNI  . Equity Equity IN30611468976861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZYPK7007N Service 20 1 20
7028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P GUBENDIRAN  . Equity Equity IN30611468979542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPG0862C Service 20 1 20
7029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY RAGHUNATHRAO BODAKHE  . Equity Equity IN30611469021529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPB7241F Service 200 1 200
7030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY DILIP WALHE  . Equity Equity IN30611469179032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPW6292L Service 15 1 15
7031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ANANDA  . Equity Equity IN30611469204297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPA6677L Service 1 1 1
7032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM SAHU  . Equity Equity IN30611470227686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KSWPS4617F Housewife 10 1 10
7033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL CHAND  . Equity Equity IN30611470283499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGIPC6454R Business 10 1 10
7034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ VISHRAM NAR  . Equity Equity IN30611470351560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPN9071Q Service 200 1 200
7035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA SHARAD DAMLE  . Equity Equity IN30611470394885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD1725H Housewife 20 1 20
7036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY ROHILLA  . Equity Equity IN30611470789745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGCPS7481Q Others 45 1 45
7037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAQOOB SAMEER  . Equity Equity IN30611470871020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RDNPS9667A Service 100 1 100
7038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHANKAR GAUD  . Equity Equity IN30611470893710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVNPG1745N Service 45 1 45
7039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND RAM MANGAWA  . Equity Equity IN30611471059043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUHPM4245P Service 22 1 22
7040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30611471215559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPB1713M Service 1 1 1
7041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD SARFARAJ Equity Equity IN30611471243562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JIRPS5316H Business 2 1 2
7042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR BAJAJ  . Equity Equity IN30611472668915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPB7119G Business 2 1 2
7043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JHANTU ROY  . Equity Equity IN30611473266418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWHPR0503H Service 10 1 10
7044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKUMAR SHANKARRAO KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30611490016937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPK2834F Service 10 1 10
7045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R. GANAPATHY  SUBRAMANIAN. Equity Equity IN30611490046469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPS3999B Service 10 1 10
7046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KRISHNA NIKALJE Equity Equity IN30611490061896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPN2480J Service 40 1 40
7047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA Equity Equity IN30611490067222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPB2531L Others 2 1 2
7048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA Equity Equity IN30611490109668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPB1955G Others 2 1 2
7049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHRI  VIJAY  KHADILKAR Equity Equity IN30611490113142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPK0402L Service 100 1 100
7050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANN DIAS Equity Equity IN30611490115036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPD0402A Housewife 10 1 10
7051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY BAFNA Equity Equity IN30611490414491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPB0591N Business 10 1 10
7052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA ANTONY Equity Equity IN30611490458552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPA2650G Others 50 1 50
7053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI  H.  MODI Equity Equity IN30611490528753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPM7113M Others 30 1 30
7054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV NAMDEVRAO ASAI Equity Equity IN30611490536376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPA3170G Others 10 1 10
7055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYNTILAL  SOMABHAI  MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30611490552376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPM2893D Others 20 1 20
7056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERU ANAND Equity Equity IN30611490614640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPA5449P Housewife 150 1 150
7057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK ANAND Equity Equity IN30611490634024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPA5949A Others 100 1 100
7058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30611490654296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPK6561R Service 8 1 8
7059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN GOPAL KHATTER Equity Equity IN30611490659058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPK1880L Service 100 1 100
7060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASEKAR UPPALAPATI Equity Equity IN30611490748957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPU5865Q Service 12 1 12
7061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAMOUL. K. Equity Equity IN30611490800616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPC4233D Service 10 1 10
7062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R. SUBBARATNAM Equity Equity IN30611490804787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPS1688G Others 2 1 2
7063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S RAMAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30611490859445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPR0259N Service 10 1 10
7064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S BHUVANESWARI Equity Equity IN30611490865516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPB5450H Housewife 2 1 2
7065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL K Equity Equity IN30612210002163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPK5292J Service 100 1 100
7066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTHI SIVARAMAN Equity Equity IN30612210023469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FHRPS0512J Service 10 1 10
7067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINI CHOUHAN Equity Equity IN30612210026262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPC1168K Housewife 30 1 30
7068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30612210030143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBUPK8034J Service 5 1 5
7069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30612210041383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPG1691E Service 20 1 20
7070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUMIKA BISHT Equity Equity IN30612210065404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVNPB7568G Housewife 10 1 10
7071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK UNIYAL Equity Equity IN30612210082373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPU3154H Service 20 1 20
7072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAFIULLAH ANSARI Equity Equity IN30612210096169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIQPA0104C Service 350 1 350
7073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSHI JYOTI ANANDRAO Equity Equity IN30612210166866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPJ8078N Service 1 1 1
7074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAN LAL Equity Equity IN30612210179740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPL1235B Business 80 1 80
7075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30612210365661 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPD1637N Business 1 1 1
7076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH MOHAN GOSHIKONDA Equity Equity IN30612210419993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPG1518Q Service 70 1 70
7077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI SHARMA Equity Equity IN30612210487197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUEPS3003E Service 15 1 15
7078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30014210471376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPS3941H Professional 80 1 80
7079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERVIN KURUSH KHARAS Equity Equity IN30014210595753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPK3018B Housewife 40 1 40



7080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J  SHAMLAL Equity Equity IN30015910145349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS9952G Business 30 1 30
7081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN MAL DUGAR Equity Equity IN30015910176579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPD9883A Professional 350 1 350
7082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARLA DUGAR Equity Equity IN30015910176587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPD1496K Business 100 1 100
7083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G. JYOTI JAIN Equity Equity IN30015910253437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPG3473N Housewife 100 1 100
7084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA DEVI DAGA Equity Equity IN30015910266230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPD6698R Housewife 60 1 60
7085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEENALBEN VIKRAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30015910305512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPP5897E Others 30 1 30
7086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH W. LALWANEY Equity Equity IN30015910469458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPL3479N Service 20 1 20
7087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHA ABHAY DADBHAWALA Equity Equity IN30015910565676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD9441Q Service 9175 1 9175
7088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADAM CHAND SURANA Equity Equity IN30015910697355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPXPS4193H Business 10 1 10
7089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVI MILIND JOSHI Equity Equity IN30015910738318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPJ1055C Service 10 1 10
7090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA LINGAM Equity Equity IN30015910742725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPL0471C Business 30 1 30
7091 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MADHAV STOCK VISION PVT. LTD. Equity Equity IN30015910751494 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30015910751494 Others 170 1 170
7092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL CHABRIA Equity Equity IN30015910754179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPN0780C Others 20 1 20
7093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA NILAY DESAI Equity Equity IN30015910789882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPD9032H Service 10 1 10
7094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA GIRISH ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30015910909231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPZ7880B Others 10 1 10
7095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKRE MANISH NAMDEORAO Equity Equity IN30015910961924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPT6366E Service 10 1 10
7096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITA SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30015911083266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPVPS7045Q Service 200 1 200
7097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA NAYANBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30015911175702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVUPS1212C Service 20 1 20
7098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30015911205182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPK4981E Housewife 8 1 8
7099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN CHANDIRAMANI Equity Equity IN30015911220277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC5638K Business 30 1 30
7100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR PARASMAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30015911325879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPJ6309F Service 35 1 35
7101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN KUMAR KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30015911336471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPK6846C Business 1700 1 1700
7102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIHARAN.R. Equity Equity IN30017510002317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPH7802E Business 10 1 10
7103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHA BALAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30017510031700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATAPS2980A Housewife 30 1 30
7104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAKUMAR.R. Equity Equity IN30017510046170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPK3942K Professional 50 1 50
7105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VETRI CHELVI. B Equity Equity IN30017510104759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPV8858K Service 10 1 10
7106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAM. S Equity Equity IN30017510122435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPS5796H Business 10 1 10
7107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR. P Equity Equity IN30017510129734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPK5424C Service 30 1 30
7108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARESAN. P Equity Equity IN30017510147469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPK2340J Others 160 1 160
7109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDIRAN. R Equity Equity IN30017510173942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPJ1805A Others 10 1 10
7110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHASARATHY. S Equity Equity IN30017510208925 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPP1010A Service 10 1 10
7111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABAKARAN. P Equity Equity IN30017510225172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPP7492H Service 180 1 180
7112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRAN. C Equity Equity IN30017510234892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPR2468J Service 50 1 50
7113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI. D Equity Equity IN30017510256926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPR3622Q Service 10 1 10
7114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI. R Equity Equity IN30017510259773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPM7905H Business 10 1 10
7115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA MOORTHI. S Equity Equity IN30017510266736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK5667P Service 10 1 10
7116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOUIS. A. A. I Equity Equity IN30017510275739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPL9172B Service 30 1 30
7117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESAN. S. K Equity Equity IN30017510294797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPG3226B Others 100 1 100
7118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GNANAGURU. V Equity Equity IN30017510310823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPG0429F Service 30 1 30
7119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH. V Equity Equity IN30017510312586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPR9223R Others 1000 1 1000
7120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI. N Equity Equity IN30017510339503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPL9577D Service 1000 1 1000
7121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAMALAI. SM Equity Equity IN30017510364349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPA2075K Others 110 1 110
7122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESWARI. T Equity Equity IN30017510368292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGZPR3288Q Housewife 20 1 20
7123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASUBRAMANIAN. V Equity Equity IN30017510368702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPB6254Q Business 10 1 10
7124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMUDHA. M Equity Equity IN30017510375564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPA5002E Housewife 200 1 200
7125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAWAHAR. S Equity Equity IN30017510391243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ0407G Business 10 1 10
7126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SANTHI. M Equity Equity IN30017510409205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPU7300C Housewife 50 1 50
7127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMASIVAM. VP Equity Equity IN30017510411693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPP8763B Others 20 1 20
7128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOOPATHI. D Equity Equity IN30017510436937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPB9580E Others 10 1 10
7129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHINA S Equity Equity IN30017510551745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPR8905K Others 30 1 30
7130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOWRI N M Equity Equity IN30017510556096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPG6584F Housewife 100 1 100
7131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALEXANDER R Equity Equity IN30017510592692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPA2642L Service 20 1 20
7132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKILAN M Equity Equity IN30017510616987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM5559K Service 50 1 50
7133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANATHAN A Equity Equity IN30017510631042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPR9568M Service 100 1 100
7134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEVARATHINAM M Equity Equity IN30017510634646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPJ8051K Housewife 10 1 10
7135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUNDAPPAN O R S Equity Equity IN30017510648610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUEPS2036P Service 200 1 200
7136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGAVA C R Equity Equity IN30017510709994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAEPR0389D Agriculture 180 1 180
7137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESAN G Equity Equity IN30017510730459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATKPG8832F Service 20 1 20
7138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHISHKUMAR S Equity Equity IN30017510739546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYTPS9120R Business 150 1 150
7139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARAVATHY K Equity Equity IN30017510743583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPA6583C Others 20 1 20
7140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITHYA Equity Equity IN30017510803492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNOPN0465Q Service 15 1 15
7141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P ANBAZHAGAN Equity Equity IN30017510804127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPA9635P Others 10 1 10
7142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMIT MANILAL ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30018310008252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPZ0866B Business 50 1 50
7143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30018310010413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPP7072J Service 50 1 50
7144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA JAIN Equity Equity IN30018310013985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPJ6906C Housewife 50 1 50
7145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGILAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30018310019873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ9724A Business 40 1 40
7146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA RAMKRISHNA SABNIS Equity Equity IN30018310063940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPS2147C Business 20 1 20
7147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VOHRA AHMEDHUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30018310146606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPV0628L Service 400 1 400
7148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA NANDA Equity Equity IN30018310170566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPN3789K Business 50 1 50
7149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L AGNESWARAN Equity Equity IN30018310184917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPA6153H Service 200 1 200
7150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SHETTY Equity Equity IN30018310221286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPS3495R Service 30 1 30
7151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA SONI Equity Equity IN30018310225167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEZPS9200N Housewife 70 1 70
7152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAJOR SHAMMI SABHARWAL Equity Equity IN30018310238672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPS1010H Service 20 1 20
7153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAM  TRIPATHY Equity Equity IN30018310241095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPT5246Q Service 100 1 100
7154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR INGOLE Equity Equity IN30018310253876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPI4521R Service 1968 1 1968
7155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK LACHHMANDAS BHATIA Equity Equity IN30018310275944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPB6763B Business 10 1 10
7156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL B SHAH Equity Equity IN30018310321255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPS9314Q Others 10 1 10
7157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR J GANDHI Equity Equity IN30018310358599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPG0337K Others 20 1 20
7158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30018310372484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS6844K Professional 2000 1 2000
7159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA MAHESH UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30018310471560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPU3181A Housewife 20 1 20
7160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH MOTILAL UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30018310471609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPU0985C Professional 50 1 50
7161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMMI SINGHVI Equity Equity IN30018310519850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPS0162Q Others 20 1 20
7162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30018310565450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPK4435A Service 170 1 170
7163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIT KUMAR DATTA Equity Equity IN30018310610128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPD7238E Business 30 1 30
7164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30018310622956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS9704H Service 50 1 50
7165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30018310648479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS6703C Business 50 1 50
7166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIRUPAT MEHTA Equity Equity IN30018310684673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPM2465M Professional 50 1 50
7167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IVAN D SOUZA Equity Equity IN30018310713290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPD2621B Service 100 1 100
7168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGANBHAI MASHRUBHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30018310718181 India Not applicable Passport 30018310718181 Agriculture 30 1 30
7169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDI PANT Equity Equity IN30018310723360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP5535M Housewife 140 1 140
7170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNA DUTTA Equity Equity IN30021415168874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPD2297E Professional 20 1 20
7171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJARSHI SEN Equity Equity IN30021415176913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFZPS6987R Service 20 1 20
7172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMUTHA SELVARAJ Equity Equity IN30021415183885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPS2902C Service 10 1 10
7173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL NIRANJAN SHETH Equity Equity IN30021415219485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPS7006K Service 105 1 105
7174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S KAVERI Equity Equity IN30021415230372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPK9687J Housewife 10 1 10
7175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S PRASANNA Equity Equity IN30021415243838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQEPS3902H Housewife 10 1 10
7176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH CHORARIA Equity Equity IN30021415268305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPC9259E Service 120 1 120
7177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALBAVI PRAKASH RAO Equity Equity IN30021415308197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPR8876P Business 30 1 30
7178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAURIN FAISAL DEVDIWALA Equity Equity IN30021415312170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPV4149E Student 30 1 30
7179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDUBHAI MAGANLAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30021415331102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD4015F Service 20 1 20
7180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA DEVI KANODIA Equity Equity IN30021415338905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPK8120P Housewife 10 1 10
7181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAMINATHAN P Equity Equity IN30021415364449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMLPS7139A Service 1160 1 1160
7182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP GANGADHAR PHADKE Equity Equity IN30021415381482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPP8632N Service 50 1 50
7183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNABA PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021415391066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPC5276C Housewife 10 1 10
7184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR C RAJPUT Equity Equity IN30021415429194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPR0595N Service 20 1 20
7185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN VASANTRAO WAIKAR Equity Equity IN30021415450062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPW4552A Business 10 1 10
7186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B SHANKKAR Equity Equity IN30021415462676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMYPS3240P Service 20 1 20
7187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA KUMAR K M Equity Equity IN30021415506737 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPM7506J Service 20 1 20
7188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUTIKA ASHOK PATEL Equity Equity IN30021415572250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPP5669Q Housewife 140 1 140
7189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021415598201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPA2123N Service 10 1 10
7190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA SUNIL BOHRA Equity Equity IN30021415614909 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPB3107J Housewife 20 1 20
7191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND BIHARI Equity Equity IN30021415629517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPB6766F Service 10 1 10
7192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR ANAND Equity Equity IN30021415636586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPA1963G Others 100 1 100
7193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30021415656897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV4170D Service 10 1 10
7194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH MANUBHAI DARJI Equity Equity IN30021415668052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPD5698H Service 1000 1 1000
7195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVANYA RAGHAVAN Equity Equity IN30021415670408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPR3613D Housewife 10 1 10
7196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S PRASHANTH Equity Equity IN30021415687807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPP1739P Business 110 1 110
7197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI SATISHKUMAR GORE Equity Equity IN30021415749801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPH0891E Professional 90 1 90
7198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA TODI Equity Equity IN30021415768168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPT9965D Housewife 440 1 440
7199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOIZ EHTESHAMUDDIN Equity Equity IN30021415806008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCKPM1465J Service 4500 1 4500
7200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30021415831636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPH4632A Service 10 1 10
7201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAYBHAI J DHAMSANIYA Equity Equity IN30021415839520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPD2074N Service 3 1 3
7202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY CHHABDA Equity Equity IN30021415842783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPC8589R Service 110 1 110
7203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSI RAM RANWA Equity Equity IN30021415861701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPR2135G Business 20 1 20
7204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK DWARKADAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30021415913582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPP3319A Service 100 1 100
7205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEEL SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30021415918883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCNPS1307N Business 20 1 20
7206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONALD FERNANDEZ Equity Equity IN30021415963516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPD5095G Business 20 1 20
7207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAFATH JAHAN Equity Equity IN30021415978985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPJ8965H Housewife 600 1 600
7208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR LAXMIRAM NIMBARK Equity Equity IN30021415983325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPN2026J Service 20 1 20
7209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTANU GAUR Equity Equity IN30021415986897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPG6594B Service 40 1 40
7210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT GOPAL KORE Equity Equity IN30021416002781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPK3027F Others 50 1 50
7211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN ARORA Equity Equity IN30021416103414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPA7186K Service 90 1 90
7212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GOYAL Equity Equity IN30021416109556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMOPS2700Q Service 50 1 50
7213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C SHIVANANDA Equity Equity IN30021416110500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPS7702G Business 100 1 100
7214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN GHOSH Equity Equity IN30021416182878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPG2621J Service 40 1 40
7215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER CHHAJED Equity Equity IN30021416213931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPC7701R Student 10 1 10
7216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHBHAI JAGTAP Equity Equity IN30021416220686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPJ7886L Service 2069 1 2069
7217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL CHANDRAVADAN CHOKSEY Equity Equity IN30021416231102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC7017Q Business 790 1 790
7218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASWIN C Equity Equity IN30021416239170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHA6520G Others 200 1 200
7219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J N AGNIHOTHRI Equity Equity IN30021416244987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHA3241Q Others 210 1 210
7220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POTLURI PURNA MADHAVI Equity Equity IN30021416297610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATQPS9336N Housewife 170 1 170
7221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MUNIRATHINAM Equity Equity IN30021416320839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPM3711Q Others 20 1 20
7222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP CHANDULAL BASTAWALA Equity Equity IN30021416363045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATHS0991R Business 300 1 300
7223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK J KUKREJA Equity Equity IN30021416381286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPD7344P Business 100 1 100
7224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADHECHA HASMUKH UGARCHAND (HUF) Equity Equity IN30021416401719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHG7194K Business 594270 1 594270
7225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESHWAR SINGH VIDYARTHI Equity Equity IN30021416410182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHV0405J Business 60 1 60
7226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILEEP VASANT ABHYANKAR Equity Equity IN30021416475986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPA9696D Service 50 1 50
7227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH B JAIN Equity Equity IN30021416530534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPD4638M Business 100 1 100
7228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR KANCHANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30021416536207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPS9674K Service 70 1 70
7229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30021416548093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDCPS8488L Housewife 50 1 50
7230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIBARAM BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30021416559616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPB3126L Business 1 1 1
7231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH JAGJIVANDAS PARIKH Equity Equity IN30021416584202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPP7760M Service 1110 1 1110
7232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30021416590844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPP4514H Housewife 100 1 100
7233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJAL DHARMESH SAVLA Equity Equity IN30021416604141 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPG4569Q Housewife 10 1 10
7234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAUKATALI R HEMANI Equity Equity IN30021416616862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPH2304G Others 40 1 40
7235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH KUMAR CAROLI Equity Equity IN30021416718537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPC3028M Service 10 1 10
7236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJIT SINGH BAHRI Equity Equity IN30021416732981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPB4889J Others 150 1 150
7237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAKHA B N Equity Equity IN30021416746896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPN4499D Student 20 1 20
7238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIRKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30021416750251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPP8427H Service 50 1 50
7239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA GAURANGBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021416752683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPM1693P Housewife 1000 1 1000
7240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURBHIBEN KISHORBHAI RAJANI Equity Equity IN30021416793482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPR9895F Housewife 100 1 100
7241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORBHAI MANSUKHLAL RAJANI Equity Equity IN30021416795386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPR4440D Business 100 1 100
7242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021416808030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPS7799H Service 1 1 1
7243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY ANAND Equity Equity IN30021416828531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPA0117C Service 60 1 60
7244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKHA SEN Equity Equity IN30021416838422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVSPS2140Q Housewife 10 1 10
7245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL BHUPENDRABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30021416848866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPP1657D Service 10 1 10
7246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI ANAND Equity Equity IN30021416868428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPA2775K Housewife 350 1 350
7247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA C M Equity Equity IN30021416894825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPH2873F Service 10 1 10
7248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITU CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021416934074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUVPC3917D Housewife 100 1 100
7249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICK MACHADO Equity Equity IN30021416936481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASQPM4789A Service 10 1 10
7250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN CHANDRA DUTTA Equity Equity IN30021416948811 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPD0125D Service 6 1 6
7251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30021416997717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVOPS4694K Service 10 1 10
7252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA PORWAL Equity Equity IN30021417037922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPP1605D Service 10 1 10
7253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKUMAR VIDYACHANDRA SHAHA Equity Equity IN30021417039571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPS3848A Service 200 1 200
7254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMABEN RAJIV DESAI Equity Equity IN30021417042246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPD9856J Housewife 10 1 10
7255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR L GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021417047635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPG7262M Service 20 1 20
7256 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)KANODIA INVESTMENTS PVT LIMITED Equity Equity IN30021417071459 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30021417071459 Others 18012 1 18012



7257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA CHAKRAVARTHY Equity Equity IN30021417111661 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPI7143E Others 10 1 10
7258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALADI S V K K ANOOP Equity Equity IN30021417115701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGPPS7254F Service 20 1 20
7259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR SINDHWANI Equity Equity IN30021417152589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPS2883F Others 200 1 200
7260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYAMALA R Equity Equity IN30021417177915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPR1058L Housewife 50 1 50
7261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA VEEBHUTI CHANDRESH Equity Equity IN30021417209233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS2836B Service 20 1 20
7262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONAKKUMAR M BHALODI Equity Equity IN30021431916443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKWPB3121J Business 285 1 285
7263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BHIMRAJ PARMAR Equity Equity IN30021431922017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPP6682J Business 30 1 30
7264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA SHYAMSUNDER RATHI Equity Equity IN30021431928675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPR2660H Housewife 100 1 100
7265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWARAKANATH  KARRA Equity Equity IN30021431973131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDNPK5246H Business 14 1 14
7266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH  BAGADI Equity Equity IN30021432066632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPB4724C Business 100 1 100
7267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAGADALA PRAVEEN BABU Equity Equity IN30021432135638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPP2888E Business 32 1 32
7268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVDIP SURESHBHAI BAVLIYA Equity Equity IN30021432273549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVSPB6889Q Business 9 1 9
7269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANG P DESAI Equity Equity IN30021432527169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPD6369E Business 5465 1 5465
7270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAVEER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021432585221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPP4173H Service 50 1 50
7271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHANAN  BHAUMIK Equity Equity IN30021432618614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPB4445H Others 50 1 50
7272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021432642228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ELTPK6674N Business 100 1 100
7273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI USHABEN LAXMICHANDRA Equity Equity IN30021432661890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DSRPS9126M Housewife 40 1 40
7274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIDE SUDIP RAMESH Equity Equity IN30021432678527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEYPB1229M Service 610 1 610
7275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P TULASEE RAM Equity Equity IN30021432798495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPT6207A Agriculture 40 1 40
7276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSHDEVI  BIHANI Equity Equity IN30021432800923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB9667N Housewife 100 1 100
7277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBARNA  KOLE Equity Equity IN30021432870195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPK2223L Business 10 1 10
7278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESAN  RAMASAMY Equity Equity IN30021432919865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPV1209R Others 8 1 8
7279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUNATH MANGESH NEMLEKAR Equity Equity IN30021432931935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPN2620H Others 3 1 3
7280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI NARAYAN SINGAL Equity Equity IN30021433017641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPS4206M Business 694 1 694
7281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUPRASAD K VADVADAGI Equity Equity IN30021433141297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPV7880C Others 10 1 10
7282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIA Equity Equity IN30021433181729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWWPP1950G Business 251 1 251
7283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAYOMAND HOSHANG PAVRI Equity Equity IN30021433197414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPP5752H Business 500 1 500
7284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30021433221623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPJ8841H Business 6 1 6
7285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHBHAI N SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30021433302265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBDPS7764L Others 100 1 100
7286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA ARUNBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021433427439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUCPP4604C Housewife 6 1 6
7287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAS DUSHYANT VED Equity Equity IN30021433444166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGHPV7254H Student 1 1 1
7288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBRANJAN  BISWAS Equity Equity IN30021433524471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPB6489K Student 10 1 10
7289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH JAINIK SANJIVKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021433692284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXKPS8111H Business 50 1 50
7290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  PRAJAPAT Equity Equity IN30021433702198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FARPP7113P Student 5 1 5
7291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J GORAVE BISANI Equity Equity IN30021433768672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG9181J Business 20 1 20
7292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT KANAIYALAL DABHI Equity Equity IN30021433850889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPD8966K Business 190 1 190
7293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT MADHUSUDAN SATHE Equity Equity IN30021433856568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPS4434Q Others 20 1 20
7294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL VITHAL SAWANT Equity Equity IN30021434034507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAJPS5604P Business 2 1 2
7295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021434073845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGMPJ2970B Business 190 1 190
7296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA MALLESWARA RAO B S R Equity Equity IN30021434081360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPB2160L Others 140 1 140
7297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY SANKAR PAL Equity Equity IN30021434118745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPP0805H Others 300 1 300
7298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH BHAGAWAN TAYDE Equity Equity IN30021434127976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPT7591B Business 4 1 4
7299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOGIREDDY RAMACHANDRA REDDY Equity Equity IN30021434140291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUYPR6075R Business 10 1 10
7300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD DIPAK NAND Equity Equity IN30021434196441 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPN9522H Business 500 1 500
7301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRASAD R Equity Equity IN30021434209172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXRPR4851F Business 20 1 20
7302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR TARACHAND GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021434209507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPG8949C Service 2000 1 2000
7303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN  V Equity Equity IN30021434326413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JKGPS3562C Service 31 1 31
7304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL PRAKASHBHAI SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30021434347151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HLZPS7259L Housewife 90 1 90
7305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA KAMALKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30021434359873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOXPP5652C Others 11 1 11
7306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNAGAR  DIVYA Equity Equity IN30021434453158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPU7878M Student 5 1 5
7307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH GANGADHARAO DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30021434511596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPD9316D Business 160 1 160
7308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LONKAR SUHAS BHAGWAN Equity Equity IN30021434517229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPL9637L Professional 580 1 580
7309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M ESUB Equity Equity IN30021434567908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPE6584L Business 10 1 10
7310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASANI AVANI HEMAL Equity Equity IN30021434572926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJJPS5214H Professional 1415 1 1415
7311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALTAF BASIR SURIYA Equity Equity IN30021434578891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPS8419C Professional 20 1 20
7312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA MICHAEL JHON Equity Equity IN30021434765834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGXPJ4276M Housewife 5 1 5
7313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAJENDRA BURSE Equity Equity IN30021434891877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGSPB8874M Business 130 1 130
7314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH NANDLAL DORWANI Equity Equity IN30021434893489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPD9071F Business 20 1 20
7315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV GOEL Equity Equity IN30021434966141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPG6613B Professional 1 1 1
7316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR MUKHI Equity Equity IN30021434977062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPM5845L Business 18 1 18
7317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIMANYU  MANU Equity Equity IN30021435180094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPM1506N Others 11 1 11
7318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDEEP  BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30021435226810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB3825H Business 637 1 637
7319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUL RAHUL RAMARIYA Equity Equity IN30021435265638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXLPR7370J Professional 19 1 19
7320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHANG  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021435285066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MLTPS1834C Student 150 1 150
7321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY D TAMKAR Equity Equity IN30021435308761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPT3761B Business 1 1 1
7322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALWANTSINH AMARSINH GOHIL Equity Equity IN30021435325101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATQPG5205Q Agriculture 10 1 10
7323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIO KEVIN BARRETO Equity Equity IN30021435351054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPB8965G Business 200 1 200
7324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  RAJAMUTHU Equity Equity IN30021435497793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPR5014R Business 15 1 15
7325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30021435574148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPV3917B Professional 20 1 20
7326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021435592648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPP4881Q Business 1 1 1
7327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K VIVEK PAI Equity Equity IN30021435645696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPP4775N Business 10 1 10
7328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND VITTHALBHAI PATOLIYA Equity Equity IN30021435699384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPP7920Q Business 1 1 1
7329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SHRENIK GANDHI Equity Equity IN30021435700695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPG7763P Business 550 1 550
7330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021435705221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPS8826J Professional 200 1 200
7331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALTHY AHMED HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30021435731856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPM1783L Others 28 1 28
7332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA KIRIT CHITALIA Equity Equity IN30021435775515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPC0183E Professional 138 1 138
7333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SESHADRI SUBRAMANIAN RAMANAN Equity Equity IN30021435834328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPR6108K Service 6400 1 6400
7334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021435846573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPG9930H Housewife 10 1 10
7335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH PRAKASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021435930049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHNPP0972Q Professional 20 1 20
7336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAKANDAN  N Equity Equity IN30021435991742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPN8602F Business 25 1 25
7337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGIPINDI  ANKIREDDY Equity Equity IN30021436010552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPA7057R Others 301 1 301
7338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUNAVUKKARASU  DHARMALINGAM Equity Equity IN30021436040639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPT0694E Service 173 1 173
7339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA  MITTAL Equity Equity IN30021436083052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPA9976K Business 1270 1 1270
7340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ M PATEL Equity Equity IN30021436096048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPP7164Q Others 10 1 10
7341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH DURGA MADHABA  PRUSTY Equity Equity IN30021436182690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPC3641Q Others 20 1 20
7342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGANAYAKI Equity Equity IN30021436225907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPL0545R Housewife 100 1 100
7343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHVI  BAID Equity Equity IN30021436332558 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPV6595D Housewife 900 1 900
7344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SHALIN KISHANBHAI Equity Equity IN30021436345133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHBPP4521C Business 500 1 500
7345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA  SHAH Equity Equity IN30021436423890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPS4589G Others 10 1 10
7346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA  RANI Equity Equity IN30021436433800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPR2119E Housewife 104 1 104
7347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAVIKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI Equity Equity IN30021436461373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAXPP8438F Business 51 1 51
7348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANYA  CHAKRABARTI Equity Equity IN30021436527454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPD7465K Housewife 60 1 60
7349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN BHARAT JOSHI Equity Equity IN30021436553317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPJ5571G Professional 63 1 63
7350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI BHARAT RATHOD Equity Equity IN30021436625962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPR0302F Business 500 1 500
7351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHITE SIDDHARTHBHAI ASHOKBHAI Equity Equity IN30021436629513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTPPM7360F Business 150 1 150
7352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA Equity Equity IN30021436698121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GNEPS4049L Housewife 32 1 32
7353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED  ARIF Equity Equity IN30021436724305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPA8940K Business 61 1 61
7354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI  RANA Equity Equity IN30021456757785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPR4826K Service 1515 1 1515
7355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021456771131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPDPK8521L Service 1 1 1
7356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  NAGPAL Equity Equity IN30021456962862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPN7110Q Others 82 1 82
7357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMOHIT  PAL Equity Equity IN30021456979643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECAPP8352N Student 1 1 1
7358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA BHUPENDRA JAIN Equity Equity IN30021456997975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGVPJ3985N Service 60 1 60
7359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI HARDIK JAIN Equity Equity IN30021457015842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPJ6417E Housewife 1200 1 1200
7360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH MAHENDR SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30021457028822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OQVPS8872M Student 1 1 1
7361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021457177421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FMOPS4191B Business 4 1 4
7362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI KUMAR BOKKA Equity Equity IN30021457185031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERHPB7467L Student 3 1 3
7363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED MUZAFFARUL HAQUE Equity Equity IN30021457218993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPH8566J Service 2 1 2
7364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTAKIM  ANSARI Equity Equity IN30021457225595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPA5868C Service 48 1 48
7365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEMARAM KUKARAM CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021457242821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPN9588Q Business 60 1 60
7366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  VERMA Equity Equity IN30021457257278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYSPV8189R Service 5 1 5
7367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI  MADHOGARIA Equity Equity IN30021457260888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BENPM3311L Business 100 1 100
7368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMABEN DIPAKBHAI MISTRY Equity Equity IN30021457310028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FRNPM1055A Student 20 1 20
7369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021457330570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPG2465K Business 45 1 45
7370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER  CHHIPA Equity Equity IN30021457375418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXLPC9531C Business 7 1 7
7371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DEVAJI GALA Equity Equity IN30021457405417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPG9549J Others 1160 1 1160
7372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIMANYU JANARDAN THALE Equity Equity IN30021457406321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPT3590R Business 11 1 11
7373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDHI DIVYESHBHAI VEKARIYA Equity Equity IN30021457407308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJXPV8630F Service 17 1 17
7374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJIT DAS SAMANTA Equity Equity IN30021457439303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDZPS6455K Service 5 1 5
7375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity IN30021457474105 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FUSPR0794F Business 65 1 65
7376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJUN  RAM Equity Equity IN30021457501468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EYEPR4564Q Student 20 1 20
7377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN SINGH RAWAT Equity Equity IN30021457697248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUSPR8010L Professional 3 1 3
7378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI RANJAN PARIJA Equity Equity IN30021457702388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPP6688D Service 5 1 5
7379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021457797524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GTQPM3648H Student 12 1 12
7380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEET  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021457799892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LYLPK8488G Student 40 1 40
7381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM Equity Equity IN30021457864618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYSPB8335G Student 1 1 1
7382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET  CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021457864968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLYPC5845A Student 19 1 19
7383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEP VIJAYBHAI KOTADIYA Equity Equity IN30021457875612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IFAPK1978G Business 8 1 8
7384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOLU  GAUR Equity Equity IN30021458050303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYGPG0441A Agriculture 1 1 1
7385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021458116338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FLCPK9373N Business 3 1 3
7386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA PRAVEEN HEGDE Equity Equity IN30021458126194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPHPH0240A Student 10 1 10
7387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021458150556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FYQPK7682M Service 11 1 11
7388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity IN30021458158984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPJ0184A Business 300 1 300
7389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERPAL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021458195884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NQJPS8104K Student 8 1 8
7390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMIKANTA  DUTTA Equity Equity IN30021458335311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYDPD5779N Business 60 1 60
7391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ATEEB SIDDIQUI Equity Equity IN30021458360305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCRPA3832M Student 44 1 44
7392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTH  SHIVARAJU Equity Equity IN30021458370698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KNPPS0854G Service 1 1 1
7393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATHIKA  ROY Equity Equity IN30021458412171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPR1287Q Professional 649 1 649
7394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021458449940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPIPK8967R Service 10 1 10
7395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH NETAM Equity Equity IN30021458469721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KBNPS5788F Student 93 1 93
7396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKKUMAR VINODBHAI MISTRI Equity Equity IN30021458475373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXIPM9752B Service 10 1 10
7397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRANT  KHATTAR Equity Equity IN30021458489587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMCPK0392B Business 200 1 200
7398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP PRAVINBHAI GORIYA Equity Equity IN30021458518624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DSHPG9345A Business 1 1 1
7399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYASHANKAR  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021458564913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXFPG1302B Business 300 1 300
7400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNAMA  RAM Equity Equity IN30021458571321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBRPR3732F Agriculture 15 1 15
7401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKLAL  HANSDA Equity Equity IN30021458651052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPH5412Q Service 11 1 11
7402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVESH  NASHINE Equity Equity IN30021458669583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXGPN7371H Student 1 1 1
7403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN DEVIDAS BHOI Equity Equity IN30021458679023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBQPB9607J Service 2 1 2
7404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH  PATEL Equity Equity IN30021458737032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCEPP7513E Agriculture 50 1 50
7405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANIVEL  KANDASAMY Equity Equity IN30021458743615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EARPK9077G Service 2 1 2
7406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU  KUMAWAT Equity Equity IN30021458834263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NCZPK6283F Student 20 1 20
7407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021458856369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESIPK1620N Service 6 1 6
7408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021458876160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KCPPS1997M Service 5 1 5
7409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL Equity Equity IN30021458897219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPM2750R Business 21 1 21
7410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  GOEL Equity Equity IN30021458912415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPG9474A Service 86 1 86
7411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESHWARLU  CHOPPADANDI Equity Equity IN30021458966663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPC8373L Business 30 1 30
7412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021459036243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLXPG3916M Service 50 1 50
7413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJRAJ  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021459049565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LZCPS0212G Business 54 1 54
7414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULSHAN Equity Equity IN30021459070177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEXPG9035M Student 1 1 1
7415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021459101589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHMPK7566C Business 58 1 58
7416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUSSAIN  MOHIB Equity Equity IN30021459169360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HAQPM8531P Student 100 1 100
7417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30021459174914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPT1505L Service 10 1 10
7418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021459176864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTMPC5434L Student 20 1 20
7419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIJAYANTI  MALA Equity Equity IN30021459206224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPM7933Q Housewife 250 1 250
7420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN POSHATTI BARADE Equity Equity IN30021459209887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GXZPB4606P Professional 12 1 12
7421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH  RAJ Equity Equity IN30021459238067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWYPR4306A Student 1 1 1
7422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ MOHAN LAHOTI Equity Equity IN30021459262369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPL2900Q Business 50 1 50
7423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021459282715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KHTPS4642Q Service 10 1 10
7424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM MAHENDRABHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30021459320740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZLPT7542A Business 90 1 90
7425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL  UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30021459326184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPU1849D Business 412 1 412
7426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021459327056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSEPS1258K Business 214 1 214
7427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  DUGGAL Equity Equity IN30021459327747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAGPD4561H Student 21 1 21
7428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH CHANDRA DANDRIYAL Equity Equity IN30021459328299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GYGPD3451L Service 15 1 15
7429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUL  DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021459338313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JCPPD6591D Student 5 1 5
7430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANJUNDEESWARAN  SHALINI Equity Equity IN30021459352303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZKPS9027C Service 20 1 20
7431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30021459373358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPY4196J Service 150 1 150
7432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021459374203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWPPG1607P Business 500 1 500
7433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021459388100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYLPG8311K Service 2 1 2



7434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK  SHAEED Equity Equity IN30021459440693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SCFPS7041E Business 10 1 10
7435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL  JAAT Equity Equity IN30021459458999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQHPJ9882K Service 21 1 21
7436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALCHAND  KARNANI Equity Equity IN30021459462243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EXTPK4910H Service 10 1 10
7437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YADAV NARESH RAMKRIPAL Equity Equity IN30021459469817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EVYPR7527E Student 1 1 1
7438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR BODAR Equity Equity IN30021459494267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKFPJ3932D Student 3 1 3
7439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  RAOUF Equity Equity IN30021459514454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLMPR7183K Business 22 1 22
7440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZIA  SULTANA Equity Equity IN30021459517083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KYHPS0471N Housewife 36 1 36
7441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT  YADAV Equity Equity IN30021459519407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPY9578K Business 10 1 10
7442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABAJ  SHEKH Equity Equity IN30021459524439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IKQPS4245M Others 108 1 108
7443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI  RANI Equity Equity IN30021459539469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARKPR0053K Business 2 1 2
7444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021477294996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JFQPD2424R Service 1 1 1
7445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR TANAJI SUTAR Equity Equity IN30021477309673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OCNPS0763R Service 1 1 1
7446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021477330453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPC9314K Service 80 1 80
7447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH KUMAR JENA Equity Equity IN30021477332471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZBPJ2421H Service 10 1 10
7448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWANT  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021477367736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOAPS7277A Service 9 1 9
7449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMPY Equity Equity IN30021477417580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FHZPR1811P Service 10 1 10
7450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANAA Equity Equity IN30021477439162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRPPS3841M Service 20 1 20
7451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN  PATIL Equity Equity IN30021477458768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIXPP0813A Service 21 1 21
7452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJEET Equity Equity IN30021477495455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIEPM2753L Service 21 1 21
7453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30021477518334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPS4467P Others 60 1 60
7454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRI RAM VERMA Equity Equity IN30021477555095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPV0404E Service 34 1 34
7455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUDRA SEKHAR PAL Equity Equity IN30021477559334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKOPP3584R Service 1 1 1
7456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUD  ALAM Equity Equity IN30021477581723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMUPA7933K Service 1 1 1
7457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021477631430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IEPPM2905M Student 1 1 1
7458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT LAXMAN CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021477669776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGRPC4585N Service 56 1 56
7459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR LT COL  MATHEWS  P  GEORGE Equity Equity IN30023910000061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPG7193G Professional 60 1 60
7460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  MAJEED  K P Equity Equity IN30023910003086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPA4072Q Service 5 1 5
7461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOBY  VARGHESE Equity Equity IN30023910022003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPV1920E Service 30 1 30
7462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM  R Equity Equity IN30023910060875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPA4387B Service 10 1 10
7463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH  BABU  E M Equity Equity IN30023910065620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPM6222C Service 30 1 30
7464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAVAN PILLAI.S. Equity Equity IN30023910091245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPP5723Q Service 20 1 20
7465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMON T OLICKEL Equity Equity IN30023910099098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPO7925H Service 20 1 20
7466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOIDEEN KUNHI N P Equity Equity IN30023910107664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPM9286N Service 300 1 300
7467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABOOBACKER V V Equity Equity IN30023910113560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALJPB5338C Agriculture 547 1 547
7468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABU GEORGE Equity Equity IN30023910155684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPG2804K Agriculture 40 1 40
7469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANTA  BHAT  M Equity Equity IN30023910245182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPM3815A Others 10 1 10
7470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKARAN P.K Equity Equity IN30023910263664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP4492B Business 10 1 10
7471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIMALINI S SHETTY Equity Equity IN30023910301544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPS8680G Business 30 1 30
7472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVID VIJAY G Equity Equity IN30023910334200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPV2026F Service 40 1 40
7473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIDHARAN NAIR P Equity Equity IN30023910352462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCTPS2663D Service 10 1 10
7474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVID ITTYCHERIA Equity Equity IN30023910362787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPI8626G Service 190 1 190
7475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMALATHA V Equity Equity IN30023910457249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPH9267R Housewife 10 1 10
7476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIGI GEORGE Equity Equity IN30023910504688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJEPG4525R Service 80 1 80
7477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITHKUMAR V S Equity Equity IN30023910620408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPA1729Q Service 1550 1 1550
7478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH SALESHA Equity Equity IN30023910639589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPS9716D Service 1000 1 1000
7479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSE SEBASTIAN CHITTILAPPILLY Equity Equity IN30023910647103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPC2999M Service 80 1 80
7480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA A V Equity Equity IN30023910664598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPA4501A Others 273 1 273
7481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANGAM SAMUEL Equity Equity IN30023910710298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPS7442P Service 100 1 100
7482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANI SHETH Equity Equity IN30023910726815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFLPS8148L Student 30 1 30
7483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANANKUTTY NAIR P Equity Equity IN30023910727607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPN3090J Service 100 1 100
7484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVASANKARAN K Equity Equity IN30023910785524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPS7559L Service 30 1 30
7485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA Equity Equity IN30023910851904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPN8497P Service 70 1 70
7486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR POOJA GANESH KINI Equity Equity IN30023910874734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPK5091G Professional 1800 1 1800
7487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV GAJANAN VAIDYA Equity Equity IN30023910911083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPV0522C Service 140 1 140
7488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JACKARIYA FAIZURAHMAN Equity Equity IN30023910924270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPH1004N Service 200 1 200
7489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN P K Equity Equity IN30023910942642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPK1389B Business 500 1 500
7490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMBLI  VINAYAK  VASANT Equity Equity IN30023911008039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPK2007Q Service 10 1 10
7491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN KUMARPAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30023911039410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPS1086L Others 302 1 302
7492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS K P Equity Equity IN30023911039900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQAPK2187J Service 10 1 10
7493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA H Equity Equity IN30023911073586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPM8592Q Business 20 1 20
7494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH ARJUN KATKAR Equity Equity IN30023911085957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK3048J Service 25 1 25
7495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI NARAYANA H Equity Equity IN30023911124660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPN3350A Business 110 1 110
7496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HOTCHANDANI VIJAY GOPICHAND Equity Equity IN30023911136225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPH3342M Service 5 1 5
7497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJANI P Equity Equity IN30023911140564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPR2404D Housewife 30 1 30
7498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANKUMAR MUKTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30023911203363 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPS7473H Service 5000 1 5000
7499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAREESH S R Equity Equity IN30023911264637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPH5233R Service 10 1 10
7500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA.S.N. Equity Equity IN30023911303152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPM8879M Service 10 1 10
7501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEGY  K T Equity Equity IN30023911343460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPL7269B Business 10 1 10
7502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASEKHAR Equity Equity IN30023911351244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPS0482C Others 20 1 20
7503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITARAM DHONDU PEDNEKAR Equity Equity IN30023911635727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPP4944Q Service 181 1 181
7504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH VIJAY JOSHI Equity Equity IN30023911673939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPJ4251N Others 80 1 80
7505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA CHITTARANJAN Equity Equity IN30023911694473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPV8833B Service 10 1 10
7506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR  R Equity Equity IN30023911874784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPK0464H Service 150 1 150
7507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANO MOBINALI GAHLOT Equity Equity IN30023911898499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPG1664R Others 10 1 10
7508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASMITA UPADHYAYA Equity Equity IN30023911904275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPU4513B Service 110 1 110
7509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYEESHA BEGUM Equity Equity IN30023911907312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPB4699N Housewife 10 1 10
7510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULWANT SINGH Equity Equity IN30023911991647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPS0348A Service 50 1 50
7511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN RAJNEESH C Equity Equity IN30023911994797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASBPP4461H Student 32 1 32
7512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE K SEBASTIAN Equity Equity IN30023912005728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNMPS4414G Student 10 1 10
7513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREERAMASETTY  VALLAMKONDA Equity Equity IN30023912024777 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPV8674H Service 20 1 20
7514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA REDDY Equity Equity IN30023912031185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPP9173F Service 150 1 150
7515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASAWARAJ S HANAMASHETTY Equity Equity IN30023912067833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPH8249A Service 95 1 95
7516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZ HUSEN SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30023912073719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXEPS0806P Business 55 1 55
7517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIYAPPA GOPAL SUVARNA Equity Equity IN30023912107186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS7577B Others 10 1 10
7518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHANRAO  MOKTHEAR Equity Equity IN30023912181198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPK2376J Business 91 1 91
7519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKALA R Equity Equity IN30023912341004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPS1660A Service 1850 1 1850
7520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA MOHAN MEHTA Equity Equity IN30023912370735 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQDPM1263G Service 50 1 50
7521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REJI AUGUSTINE Equity Equity IN30023912376773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPA8118P Agriculture 100 1 100
7522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELDHORAJ V Equity Equity IN30023912494934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPE6873D Student 110 1 110
7523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH L ARALIKATTI Equity Equity IN30023912505548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHHPS8209L Service 100 1 100
7524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHEESH C Equity Equity IN30023912710215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBTPS1006C Agriculture 10 1 10
7525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANKACHAN P P Equity Equity IN30023912794018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPT4645B Agriculture 100 1 100
7526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMAR K.V Equity Equity IN30023912800408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPV5873R Service 30 1 30
7527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOBBY MATHEW Equity Equity IN30023912806978 Kuwait Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPM5900H Service 22 1 22
7528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKANYA V RAJAN Equity Equity IN30023912870252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPR2643G Housewife 20 1 20
7529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED RIYAS HUSSAIN.K A Equity Equity IN30023912877916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZFPM3781N Student 40 1 40
7530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA KAPUR Equity Equity IN30023912888316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPK1416E Others 10 1 10
7531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA DEVI RAVULA Equity Equity IN30023912889775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQHPR6611H Service 620 1 620
7532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY SADASHIV PARTE Equity Equity IN30023912922310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARMPP7409B Service 20 1 20
7533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURUMATH VINOD MENON Equity Equity IN30023912933767 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPV4246F Service 20 1 20
7534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALADEVI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30036021389009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPD3923K Housewife 20 1 20
7535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30036021591289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPS7443N Others 40 1 40
7536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHAKRISHNAN GIRI SHANKAR Equity Equity IN30036022205616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPS3297C Professional 20 1 20
7537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM NIVRUTTI MULIK Equity Equity IN30036022349989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPM8833H Others 40 1 40
7538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA SUSHIL CHOKSEY Equity Equity IN30036022515276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPC1102M Others 4100 1 4100
7539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30036022568376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHS1319E Business 40 1 40
7540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM CHAND CHINDALIA Equity Equity IN30036022573996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPC7783K Others 50 1 50
7541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI GURVINDER SINGH SETHI Equity Equity IN30036022625415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS7395B Business 20 1 20
7542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINAZ MINOCHER SANJANA Equity Equity IN30036060034489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZSPS4013N Others 10 1 10
7543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B LAXMA REDDY Equity Equity IN30037810046889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPB3285E Others 30 1 30
7544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B INDUMATHI Equity Equity IN30037810046910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPB5091J Housewife 50 1 50
7545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V.PRABHAKAR Equity Equity IN30037810116311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPP4106M Others 1020 1 1020
7546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D.RATHNAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30037810136478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPR2896Q Others 60 1 60
7547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S THIRUPATHY Equity Equity IN30037810229886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPT3862J Service 660 1 660
7548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M VENKATARAMAN Equity Equity IN30037810307943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPV6089J Business 50 1 50
7549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDAGOPAL E B Equity Equity IN30037810344034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPN4605A Business 50 1 50
7550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV KUMAR S Equity Equity IN30037810348054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEIPK8729J Service 15 1 15
7551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KANTILAL PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30037810363090 Canada Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPP4253F Others 10 1 10
7552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30037810377478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPT4050N Business 10 1 10
7553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHOKAL CHAND N BOHRA Equity Equity IN30037810407278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPB3339Q Business 700 1 700
7554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEVERLY ANN ARANJO Equity Equity IN30037810468207 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPA3458J Service 30 1 30
7555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRENDAN SAVIO ARANJO Equity Equity IN30037810481026 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVHPA6276E Service 60 1 60
7556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AISWARYA MADHAVANMURALI Equity Equity IN30037810482537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMCPM6650N Housewife 230 1 230
7557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENETTA ALICIA ARANJO Equity Equity IN30037810497692 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVHPA6275H Service 30 1 30
7558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKAR BANIK Equity Equity IN30037820226310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPB4709R Business 6 1 6
7559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI J. DANI Equity Equity IN30038610017288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPD1589N Service 30 1 30
7560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINI ANILKUMAR VORA Equity Equity IN30038610020933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPV0334R Housewife 100 1 100
7561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMINA NARENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30038610024156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPM6211G Housewife 275 1 275
7562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA P. SURANA Equity Equity IN30038610026029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS8152G Student 260 1 260
7563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHCHAND B SURANA Equity Equity IN30038610042398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS1962M Professional 240 1 240
7564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAISHAD JANAKSINH ASHAR Equity Equity IN30038610070024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPA9507H Service 10 1 10
7565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJALKUMARI P SURANA Equity Equity IN30038610130762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APCPS1768L Student 150 1 150
7566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHCHAND B SURANA HUF Equity Equity IN30038610183650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHS4406C Business 450 1 450
7567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOTTIMUKULLA RAMA BRAHMAM Equity Equity IN30039410548619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPG2419M Others 130 1 130
7568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHBHAI RAICHAND BHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30039410729325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPT7057L Business 100 1 100
7569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR DHELIA Equity Equity IN30039410768277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPD3442P Business 70 1 70
7570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR SHARDA Equity Equity IN30039410921234 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPK9463A Business 20 1 20
7571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T MULCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30039411073795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPM4645Q Service 270 1 270
7572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI DEVI JALADI Equity Equity IN30039411231023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPJ6623G Housewife 150 1 150
7573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B RAMESH BABU Equity Equity IN30039411238515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPR8254K Service 50 1 50
7574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA JAYALAKSHMI MANGIPUDI Equity Equity IN30039411473323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPJ6016K Service 40 1 40
7575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNAKAR MANIKRAO GUTTE Equity Equity IN30039411540860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPG7367Q Business 8890 1 8890
7576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAMESH Equity Equity IN30039411961169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPR5294N Service 100 1 100
7577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANAJA SAHASRANAMAN Equity Equity IN30039412456040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFRPS7730A Housewife 50 1 50
7578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A UDAYA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30039412498840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPA0624R Business 10 1 10
7579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDURI VEERA VENKATA SURYANARAYANA MURTY Equity Equity IN30039412869276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPK2534G Agriculture 10 1 10
7580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JETHANAND ISRANI Equity Equity IN30039412898034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPI2380N Service 10 1 10
7581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR A PATEL Equity Equity IN30039413062846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPP3936P Business 30 1 30
7582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTA KOTESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30039413758113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPV2477L Others 10 1 10
7583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30039413787843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPK0435P Others 200 1 200
7584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30039414127205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPS7205H Service 20 1 20
7585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAMATI RATNAKAR GUTTE Equity Equity IN30039414589592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPG5349N Business 580 1 580
7586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable W JEEVAKUMAR VEDAMONI Equity Equity IN30039414877828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPV4576D Service 30 1 30
7587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN BHANUDAS PATIL Equity Equity IN30039414889554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPP1070C Others 28 1 28
7588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R JANAKI Equity Equity IN30039414896163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPJ5380M Housewife 10 1 10
7589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAYAPROLU SUGUNA VATSALA Equity Equity IN30039414978683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFOPS4119G Housewife 50 1 50
7590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA HALDIA Equity Equity IN30039415609629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPH3368M Housewife 30 1 30
7591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIDAMBI RAJYA LAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30039415771879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPK3949D Housewife 30 1 30
7592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M PITCHAIMANI Equity Equity IN30039415777069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPP7914D Business 10 1 10
7593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30039415893668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPN8183Q Others 80 1 80
7594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T NARAYANA MOORTHY Equity Equity IN30039416079305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPM6178K Others 70 1 70
7595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VOBBILISETTY SREERAMA MURTHY Equity Equity IN30039416194488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPM4169H Service 10 1 10
7596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR MOHNANI Equity Equity IN30039416479106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPM0335P Service 700 1 700
7597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity IN30039416658548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPK9779J Others 20 1 20
7598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR BHATIA Equity Equity IN30039416700630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPB6577M Others 100 1 100
7599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K HARICHANDAN Equity Equity IN30039416924139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPH9431P Professional 60 1 60
7600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMKUMAR HEGDEN Equity Equity IN30039417103530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPP1811A Business 210 1 210
7601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30039417280426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPS6328A Service 80 1 80
7602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA SHARADA Equity Equity IN30039417386152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVFPS3927C Housewife 710 1 710
7603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAMKUMAR SARJERAO JAGTAP Equity Equity IN30039417509979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPJ4205A Others 10 1 10
7604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARATURI VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30039417552835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHK0002K Others 20 1 20
7605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISHKUMAR M L Equity Equity IN30039417652019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPL8156E Business 100 1 100
7606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMAR CHITYALA Equity Equity IN30039417838495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPC6055G Service 10 1 10
7607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAMANI Equity Equity IN30039418051810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPR5380G Others 250 1 250
7608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30039418121332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTCPK6248L Others 20 1 20
7609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR Equity Equity IN30039418197959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFOPK0933C Others 10 1 10
7610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI G Equity Equity IN30039418637092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPN7416N Others 90 1 90



7611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30039418895780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPS3237G Others 30 1 30
7612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP MAHADEV YALIGAR Equity Equity IN30039418981995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPY2736K Others 90 1 90
7613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L VALLIKKANNU Equity Equity IN30039419237520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPV7494E Housewife 10 1 10
7614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30039419375963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUWPG8654J Business 10 1 10
7615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30039419470924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLPPK0908N Others 110 1 110
7616 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)GS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS INDIA PVT LIMITED Equity Equity IN30039419533479 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30039419533479 Others 3050 1 3050
7617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R PRASANNA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30039419603210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMZPP5028K Others 30 1 30
7618 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED Equity Equity IN30039420056447 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30039420056447 Others 370 1 370
7619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA DEEPAK PANDYA Equity Equity IN30040910039087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZRPP9426D Housewife 100 1 100
7620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMA DILIPKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30042510041422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQRPP8837B Housewife 20 1 20
7621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADISHPRASAD SONI Equity Equity IN30042510052795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPS1039J Business 20 1 20
7622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT BABULAL DESAI Equity Equity IN30042510059578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPD2604G Service 10 1 10
7623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREEBEN DINESHKUMAR AMIN Equity Equity IN30042510079374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPA2030Q Housewife 20 1 20
7624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA VINOD SHETH Equity Equity IN30042510087047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPPPS2061N Housewife 40 1 40
7625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD BABULAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30042510087524 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPS5222J Others 30 1 30
7626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANBHAI NANJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30042510087694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPK7328P Business 50 1 50
7627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA KANTILAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30042510089190 India Not applicable Passport 30042510089190 Housewife 10 1 10
7628 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)YACOOBALI VENTURE COMMODITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITEEquity Equity IN30042510175746 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30042510175746 Others 400 1 400
7629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIYA MOHAMED ASHRAFF Equity Equity IN30042510207273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPB2578Q Housewife 30 1 30
7630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAJAN PAL SINGH CHADHA Equity Equity IN30051312738214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHC0985Q Others 40 1 40
7631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHYA B AMIN Equity Equity IN30051312768226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPA7599J Service 10 1 10
7632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT L KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30051312814844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPK2131N Others 20 1 20
7633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH POPATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30051312883979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS2721C Service 200 1 200
7634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA H ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30051312930232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPZ2945A Housewife 100 1 100
7635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL MAHADEO MANGAONKAR Equity Equity IN30051312936809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPM2731K Business 200 1 200
7636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHCHANDRA OCHCHHAVLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30051312942310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHS1270D Others 30 1 30
7637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH P JAIN Equity Equity IN30051312945692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHR3087D Business 1990 1 1990
7638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKABAHEN BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30051312949993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOVPP2015F Service 10 1 10
7639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051312957104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHK1050M Others 250 1 250
7640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR BAGARIA Equity Equity IN30051312974962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPB8966C Professional 10 1 10
7641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGNELO PAULO FURTADO Equity Equity IN30051312985642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPF5036E Others 100 1 100
7642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT BANSAL Equity Equity IN30051313025905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPB9626Q Student 10 1 10
7643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D NISHANT CHORDIA Equity Equity IN30051313044760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPC4932E Service 50 1 50
7644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEDEKAR CHETAN VISHWANATH Equity Equity IN30051313093135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPB1839N Service 30 1 30
7645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL BALKRISHNA GADAKH Equity Equity IN30051313123370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPG6456N Student 90 1 90
7646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SAWHNEY Equity Equity IN30051313184970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYEPS9533L Service 10 1 10
7647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMEELA SHEKAR Equity Equity IN30051313202604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVQPS5685Q Professional 10 1 10
7648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISH CHANDRAKANT DHURU Equity Equity IN30051313250229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPD9784P Business 30 1 30
7649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUNUS SALIM Equity Equity IN30051313298878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPS8416P Business 10 1 10
7650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA DEVI BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30051313332812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPB1162F Housewife 50 1 50
7651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C JANAKI Equity Equity IN30051313390760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPJ2060L Housewife 10 1 10
7652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRAKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SALOT Equity Equity IN30051313395465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPS5007P Service 135 1 135
7653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMU R Equity Equity IN30051313404589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPR5771R Service 100 1 100
7654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALINI ANADI SATHI Equity Equity IN30051313404636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPS8848G Service 10 1 10
7655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANRAJ S SAVNERKAR Equity Equity IN30051313476277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJMPS1000E Business 40 1 40
7656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDA REDDY S Equity Equity IN30051313535097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPR1582B Service 200 1 200
7657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED JAFFER Equity Equity IN30051313542428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPM1201A Service 1 1 1
7658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELANGOVAN R S Equity Equity IN30051313614354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPE8514B Student 1 1 1
7659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA V CHHABLANI Equity Equity IN30051313661206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPV5629M Housewife 400 1 400
7660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH D AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30051313672538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPA6323N Student 470 1 470
7661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUMESH SHETH Equity Equity IN30051313686182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPS7414M Others 10 1 10
7662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABEER SHAIK Equity Equity IN30051313745949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVBPS0820J Service 110 1 110
7663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANESH NARSHIBHAI MORASHIYA Equity Equity IN30051313822942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPM7081L Business 150 1 150
7664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN Equity Equity IN30051313825119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPC6819Q Business 10 1 10
7665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPAM BISARIA Equity Equity IN30051313837663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPB5947P Housewife 40 1 40
7666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHIVANAN V Equity Equity IN30051313868899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPV2420F Service 230 1 230
7667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30051313876807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPY3917G Service 20 1 20
7668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN PACHAURI Equity Equity IN30051313942350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPP3647C Housewife 7 1 7
7669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT SHANKAR GANU Equity Equity IN30051314039628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPG8148K Professional 12 1 12
7670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITA Equity Equity IN30051314042140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPS1510M Housewife 20 1 20
7671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA N Equity Equity IN30051314076254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPP9031L Housewife 10 1 10
7672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30051314089609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPV6354D Service 100 1 100
7673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINESH D CONTRACTOR Equity Equity IN30051314109010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPC0322F Service 30 1 30
7674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051314205382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPK3027F Service 540 1 540
7675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELU R VIRKAR Equity Equity IN30051314209268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPV5831A Others 310 1 310
7676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI HANSRAJ VERMA Equity Equity IN30051314244498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPV3050J Housewife 10 1 10
7677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANNA DINESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30051314252126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPS0407J Housewife 20 1 20
7678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKESH JETHALAL SOMANI Equity Equity IN30051314257589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS3103N Business 100 1 100
7679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUKANTA J BOHRA Equity Equity IN30051314379732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPB8481G Housewife 575 1 575
7680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable E RAJAGOPAL Equity Equity IN30051314389565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPR3874D Others 160 1 160
7681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY TANKSALE Equity Equity IN30051314390199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPT1100K Service 15 1 15
7682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN BIPINCHANDRA PAREKH Equity Equity IN30051314413967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPP7521K Housewife 10 1 10
7683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHA CHANDRA MOHAN Equity Equity IN30051314453777 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPM8082L Housewife 40 1 40
7684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARVIL DILIPKUMAR KHAMAR Equity Equity IN30051314454593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPK1944L Service 100 1 100
7685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SESHAGIRI RAO BHAMIDIPATI Equity Equity IN30051314454682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPB4331M Others 20 1 20
7686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOUGLAS ARCHIBALD BRAGANZA Equity Equity IN30051314480715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB0064E Agriculture 10 1 10
7687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH SUSHIL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051314485444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPG2917N Student 100 1 100
7688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR BAZAZ Equity Equity IN30051314493180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPB8112J Business 10 1 10
7689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJU DEVI BHAGERIA Equity Equity IN30051314505739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPB0081F Housewife 180 1 180
7690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH H PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30051314530135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMWPP8285C Service 150 1 150
7691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADAMBAREE C SHAH Equity Equity IN30051314579456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEUPS8048R Housewife 10 1 10
7692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY PARASMAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30051314592574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPJ0466D Others 10 1 10
7693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATHIRAVAN J Equity Equity IN30051314617098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPK1601R Professional 300 1 300
7694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSHKUMAR B MODHIYA Equity Equity IN30051314710353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPM5687R Service 10 1 10
7695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANI VEMANA Equity Equity IN30051314712203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPV5188A Housewife 80 1 80
7696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA Equity Equity IN30051314724474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPT4583A Business 260 1 260
7697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESWARLU KOTHAKOTA Equity Equity IN30051314795439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPK4202F Agriculture 600 1 600
7698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAIRYA A GAJIWALA Equity Equity IN30051314798674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPG6973H Others 70 1 70
7699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI D BAXI Equity Equity IN30051314809567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPB0779C Housewife 10 1 10
7700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOBAN TOM Equity Equity IN30051314823356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPT7036F Agriculture 1000 1 1000
7701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R GAYATHRI Equity Equity IN30051314890110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPG5366N Service 20 1 20
7702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP EKNATH TAPKIR Equity Equity IN30051314928436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPT5471D Business 10 1 10
7703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051314943138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPP1948Q Service 200 1 200
7704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA RAVINDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30051314948046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPS9170N Housewife 200 1 200
7705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE Equity Equity IN30051315005834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPM1860E Service 102 1 102
7706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU JAIN Equity Equity IN30051315235863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPJ4512F Housewife 220 1 220
7707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP SANJEEVA Equity Equity IN30051315248875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBWPS6728R Service 10 1 10
7708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH M SHAH Equity Equity IN30051315291320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS5322L Business 130 1 130
7709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZUNZAR B GHATAGE Equity Equity IN30051315312859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG9254P Service 30 1 30
7710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30051315335300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPK6581C Service 10 1 10
7711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL ASHIT SHAH Equity Equity IN30051315354959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVIPS0354A Others 10000 1 10000
7712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNDHATI SURESH ADIVAREKAR Equity Equity IN30051315419512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPA3493Q Housewife 20 1 20
7713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SINGH CHAMAN VERMA Equity Equity IN30051315462602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPV9250R Others 6 1 6
7714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA PRAKASH GAMBANI Equity Equity IN30051315476297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPG3312D Housewife 10 1 10
7715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANAY ATUL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051315505707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPP0143G Others 2500 1 2500
7716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESHWARULU  B Equity Equity IN30051315535284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPB1482R Others 10 1 10
7717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA R NAGARIYA Equity Equity IN30051315537252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPN4314E Housewife 300 1 300
7718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR CHHAJER Equity Equity IN30051315662650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPC0955A Others 10 1 10
7719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA PRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051315678156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPG7101M Others 10 1 10
7720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESHCHANDRA D RAWAL Equity Equity IN30051315715206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPR2181H Others 10 1 10
7721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJ A Equity Equity IN30051322899864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPN0749R Service 30 1 30
7722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK VINAYAKRAO DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30051322901998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPD5587A Others 2250 1 2250
7723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASOLIYA KEYURBHAI VINODBHAI Equity Equity IN30051322948647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCWPJ2436G Student 20 1 20
7724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI Equity Equity IN30051322995266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPP4821G Service 550 1 550
7725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA P BAGADE Equity Equity IN30051323013873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPB0260D Others 500 1 500
7726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHANTESH PATIL Equity Equity IN30051323049344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBTPP9306H Others 50 1 50
7727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30051323054494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPK4517P Service 10 1 10
7728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH L PATEL Equity Equity IN30051323068573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPP5976D Agriculture 300 1 300
7729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH AHMAD Equity Equity IN30051323069324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPA6761C Business 160 1 160
7730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAVEENDRAN Equity Equity IN30051323080213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPR2887F Service 50 1 50
7731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASU GOEL Equity Equity IN30051323089309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDLPG2657N Student 250 1 250
7732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAL NIRAV SHAH Equity Equity IN30051323089413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBWPS5808L Housewife 390 1 390
7733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI DILIP TIRODKAR Equity Equity IN30051323126211 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPT1393H Others 6 1 6
7734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SUGANTHI Equity Equity IN30051323161626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FVFPS6743R Housewife 150 1 150
7735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULINBHAI V SORATHIA Equity Equity IN30051323167498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPS5774J Business 10 1 10
7736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH THUKRAL Equity Equity IN30051323171521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPT6173E Service 10 1 10
7737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SINGH UPPAL Equity Equity IN30051323174181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPU3350K Service 201 1 201
7738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY POPATLAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051323204558 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPM4163F Business 40 1 40
7739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANIA DAS SARKAR Equity Equity IN30051323208350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPD7889J Housewife 30 1 30
7740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR UPPAL Equity Equity IN30051323275800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPU7572N Service 210 1 210
7741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA HANUMANT KARAMBELKAR Equity Equity IN30051323277129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPK9171G Others 10 1 10
7742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK TULSANI Equity Equity IN30051323285434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPT2739L Service 30 1 30
7743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRABEN SUKHARAMDAS BHAVNANI Equity Equity IN30051323385014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPB7007N Housewife 20 1 20
7744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTI KIRAN MYLAVARAPU Equity Equity IN30051323395905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPM9105G Others 20 1 20
7745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRENDRA AMRUTLAL JOSHI Equity Equity IN30051323407236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPJ4264G Business 20 1 20
7746 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)INFINITE CIVIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30051323426656 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30051323426656 Others 100 1 100
7747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI BAGCHI Equity Equity IN30051323433165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPB1177E Housewife 1000 1 1000
7748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTILAL B SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30051323440806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHM0369N Others 100 1 100
7749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA RAJKUMARSINGH CHOUHAN Equity Equity IN30051323453504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPC7540C Service 30 1 30
7750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051323461545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPT5772G Business 130 1 130
7751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA JAYANT VORA Equity Equity IN30051323487329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPV6638A Housewife 130 1 130
7752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTKUMAR KULINCHANDRA SONI Equity Equity IN30051323488555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPS9456P Business 30 1 30
7753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR SANKAL CHAND HUF Equity Equity IN30051323494035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHR9080G Others 10 1 10
7754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSNA PRAMOD PATIL Equity Equity IN30051323495520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APCPP9115J Housewife 110 1 110
7755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA TARUN PARMAR Equity Equity IN30051323514107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCBPP4456K Housewife 950 1 950
7756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA MALU Equity Equity IN30051323533377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPM8200G Housewife 200 1 200
7757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH RAJESH MEHTA HUF Equity Equity IN30051323552888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATHR1581G Others 350 1 350
7758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTABEN D VIRDIA Equity Equity IN30051323580200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPV9804K Housewife 100 1 100
7759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHABH S SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30051323596841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASHR7323F Others 4600 1 4600
7760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU PREM CHHABLANI Equity Equity IN30051323602797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPC3056F Housewife 250 1 250
7761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANBAI B KHATARIYA Equity Equity IN30051323605301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPK2743E Others 30 1 30
7762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHABEN KIRITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051323609292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAOPP9338M Housewife 660 1 660
7763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI KUMARI Equity Equity IN30051380018585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPK5308L Business 60 1 60
7764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30051380029159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPS8661G Business 60 1 60
7765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA GANESH DHAWALE Equity Equity IN30051380094249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPK7953L Housewife 10 1 10
7766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHA PANDEY Equity Equity IN30051380101957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUJPP6350D Housewife 10 1 10
7767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACHALA SANTOSH MATHAPATI Equity Equity IN30051380119123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPM2761R Professional 30 1 30
7768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAJUDDIN SYED Equity Equity IN30051380123870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDFPS3055G Service 10 1 10
7769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30051380156933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPB7240K Service 10 1 10
7770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAP SINGH KESHI Equity Equity IN30051380173266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXRPS2802K Business 600 1 600
7771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGUPATHY VELUCHAMY Equity Equity IN30051380188585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARFPR8975F Service 20 1 20
7772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL RAMANLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051380221313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALJPP9155B Business 500 1 500
7773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA BHUPENDRA GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051380281527 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPM4732K Housewife 80 1 80
7774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESH S THAYAPPAN Equity Equity IN30051380312551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPV4248C Business 10 1 10
7775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHER SINGH Equity Equity IN30051380318011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHXPS5577H Service 280 1 280
7776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE HARJAI Equity Equity IN30051380358223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPH4450K Student 2001 1 2001
7777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTHONY XAVIER MASCARENHAS Equity Equity IN30051380402392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APXPM7932H Service 40 1 40
7778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR TAMMALLA Equity Equity IN30051380406572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVFPT9826P Service 70 1 70
7779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAKTI PRASHANT KADAM Equity Equity IN30051380408130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAXPK4794H Professional 10 1 10
7780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA B SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30051380408582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALTPS3023M Others 100 1 100
7781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY RAMESHKUMAR BALWANI Equity Equity IN30051380408855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWUPB0257K Others 40 1 40
7782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANI SOMOJU Equity Equity IN30051380426174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEXPS0424G Housewife 2 1 2
7783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANORAMA NIVRITTI BHOSALE Equity Equity IN30051380432331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPB9671M Service 699 1 699
7784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA DHARMENDRA DANI Equity Equity IN30051380448014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPD0899L Housewife 100 1 100
7785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL VINOD PAWAR Equity Equity IN30051380458077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVTPP5643N Student 20 1 20
7786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRGUN PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30051380477368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJGPP9697L Others 20 1 20
7787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI OSTWAL Equity Equity IN30051380478795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPO5889D Housewife 200 1 200



7788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI GOYAL Equity Equity IN30051380521115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYSPG1072G Housewife 20 1 20
7789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BHATIA Equity Equity IN30051380523139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPB8284C Service 150 1 150
7790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051380531946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCFPK5829J Service 20 1 20
7791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI BASKARAN Equity Equity IN30051380539560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTUPB9311A Service 10 1 10
7792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANT KUMAR KABRA Equity Equity IN30051380559482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQJPK0951L Professional 500 1 500
7793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK DIGAMBER DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30051380559595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPD0840P Others 30 1 30
7794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGABEN RAMJIBHAI SALVI Equity Equity IN30051380566163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWGPS3774L Housewife 542 1 542
7795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK RAMJIBHAI SALVI Equity Equity IN30051380566219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEBPS4881D Student 475 1 475
7796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA RAMESH PAUNIKAR Equity Equity IN30051380576312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKDPP5610K Housewife 10 1 10
7797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH VASHISHTH Equity Equity IN30051380602542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPV4337R Service 10 1 10
7798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051380615683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBVPA8185P Others 120 1 120
7799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR KABRA Equity Equity IN30051380629045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJUPK3082K Business 60 1 60
7800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIL JAIN Equity Equity IN30051380649370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUQPJ3020M Business 260 1 260
7801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHAGAURI MANSUKHBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051380675303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPM3997M Housewife 30 1 30
7802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEETARAM KUMAR MUKKA Equity Equity IN30051380675792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPM4612J Service 35 1 35
7803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABITA GOEL Equity Equity IN30051380677055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPG6296E Housewife 60 1 60
7804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051380705239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZRPK6955E Professional 10 1 10
7805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPAN KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30051380715687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPD2508R Others 10 1 10
7806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30051380750455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPV7604E Service 20 1 20
7807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR BOHRA Equity Equity IN30051380779787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPB5383H Business 50 1 50
7808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSHKUMAR RAMKUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30051380786537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPY1954J Business 15 1 15
7809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30051380815890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPS8698C Others 100 1 100
7810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJITH R Equity Equity IN30051380895033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVWPR7545J Service 30 1 30
7811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30086110025261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPK0893P Service 6240 1 6240
7812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA RANI Equity Equity IN30086110046195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPR2158R Business 1840 1 1840
7813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDNI SARDA Equity Equity IN30086110064038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPS9969A Housewife 50 1 50
7814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRI DEVI Equity Equity IN30086110094496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPD5943K Housewife 1300 1 1300
7815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA GARG Equity Equity IN30086110130889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPG9486C Others 50 1 50
7816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA VIR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30086110133545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPS4216M Service 20 1 20
7817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30086110187330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FKWPS1703M Student 20 1 20
7818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30086110188775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNXPK7508C Student 380 1 380
7819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVASHI Equity Equity IN30086110190413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPU4751G Student 590 1 590
7820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30086110205489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPS3772P Business 1930 1 1930
7821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30086110213593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPC9920B Others 10 1 10
7822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHALKE PREMKUMAR PANDHARINATH Equity Equity IN30087010157945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPP1258M Service 10 1 10
7823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH RANJAN Equity Equity IN30087010682543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPR3116J Service 765 1 765
7824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30087030031933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPP9106K Business 10 1 10
7825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR GUNVANTLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30088813010144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPS2831N Others 20 1 20
7826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL SHIVLAL SURANA Equity Equity IN30088813027388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPS3241H Service 20 1 20
7827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA DALAL Equity Equity IN30088813030809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD9039Q Business 1000 1 1000
7828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA M.MITTAL Equity Equity IN30088813091953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPM5325M Professional 50 1 50
7829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR MANJU AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30088813092585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPA6085K Service 40 1 40
7830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA BALCHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30088813187478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS0111L Business 60 1 60
7831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH R MEHRA Equity Equity IN30088813214647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM9082A Business 105 1 105
7832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH R MEHRA Equity Equity IN30088813215414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPM8619B Others 105 1 105
7833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA MEHRA Equity Equity IN30088813215543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPM4755N Housewife 60 1 60
7834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BANSAL Equity Equity IN30088813219739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPB1277C Business 10 1 10
7835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL MEHRA Equity Equity IN30088813228503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPM6439M Service 100 1 100
7836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. ROBINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30088813235980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPC0774C Business 160 1 160
7837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR. RAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30088813264734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPS6395D Others 20 1 20
7838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHARBEN DEVJI NISHAR Equity Equity IN30088813368063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPN2252E Housewife 80 1 80
7839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD.SHOAIB Equity Equity IN30088813381691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS5984L Service 79 1 79
7840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30088813445440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPS2193N Business 50 1 50
7841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR FAKHRUDDIN LADHI Equity Equity IN30088813490814 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPL1888Q Service 70 1 70
7842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAV AKAR Equity Equity IN30088813541345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPA5323L Business 510 1 510
7843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI RAJPOOT Equity Equity IN30088813546069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPR2022P Service 10 1 10
7844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHLAL GANGJI GADA Equity Equity IN30088813644850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG0499F Business 250 1 250
7845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHCHAND INDARCHAND LUNAVAT Equity Equity IN30088813666224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPL9245C Business 60 1 60
7846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALLAN PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30088813676896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPS0393B Service 10 1 10
7847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA DEVI RATHI Equity Equity IN30088813699176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPR6682E Business 40 1 40
7848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAND RATAN RATHI Equity Equity IN30088813699658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPR8253L Business 20 1 20
7849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA DEVIDAS MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30088813782462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPM6997Q Housewife 50 1 50
7850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA BALU NARANG Equity Equity IN30088814019902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPN5151R Others 10 1 10
7851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH CHANDER BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30088814062513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPB0696R Others 10 1 10
7852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30088814067244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPP4007G Others 10 1 10
7853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA GHOSH Equity Equity IN30088814183932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG9976D Housewife 2500 1 2500
7854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI SINGH Equity Equity IN30088814254018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHKPS5068Q Housewife 100 1 100
7855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEH MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30088814302570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANVPM6577C Housewife 20 1 20
7856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30088814384394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPV5020E Business 10 1 10
7857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN LAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30088814496222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPS5276A Service 10 1 10
7858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA M TOLIA Equity Equity IN30088814554695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPT9675Q Business 10 1 10
7859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU SHARMA Equity Equity IN30088814711120 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPS4495K Housewife 356 1 356
7860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL KANUBHAI JOSHI Equity Equity IN30088814777258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPJ8268K Service 110 1 110
7861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJLATA PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30088814996225 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPP1598F Service 20 1 20
7862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GLADWIN THOMSON P A Equity Equity IN30089610327748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPA8165N Business 10 1 10
7863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENJITH JOHN E J Equity Equity IN30089610456345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPR1265N Business 20 1 20
7864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJA PHILIP Equity Equity IN30089610531741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPP6294P Service 10 1 10
7865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR S Equity Equity IN30089610596278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPS3832D Service 20 1 20
7866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOGIREDDY VENKATESHWARLU Equity Equity IN30089610597998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPG0986C Business 60 1 60
7867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAI SELVI R Equity Equity IN30089610599467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVNPK6264J Housewife 10 1 10
7868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRUCHA VINAYAK KELKAR Equity Equity IN30089610600083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTLPK0913R Housewife 10 1 10
7869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI PRABA DURAIRAJ Equity Equity IN30089610602169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPL8599A Housewife 50 1 50
7870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30092310057600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPG8408N Housewife 10 1 10
7871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30094010021733 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPK0481G Others 10 1 10
7872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA JAIN Equity Equity IN30094010031172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPJ1554C Housewife 10 1 10
7873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANDEEP SINGH Equity Equity IN30094010039796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPD5990H Business 60 1 60
7874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30094010060559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPK3204E Business 80 1 80
7875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ GUPTA Equity Equity IN30094010092825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPG7523K Housewife 30 1 30
7876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM SAIN AHUJA Equity Equity IN30094010138396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPA6479C Others 10 1 10
7877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA Equity Equity IN30094010324724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRBPS2267K Service 95 1 95
7878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH PRABHAKAR Equity Equity IN30094010336882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP6916M Housewife 10 1 10
7879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30094010361631 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPA5373N Service 150 1 150
7880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KISHORE BATRA Equity Equity IN30094010369138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPB7043N Others 50 1 50
7881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH Equity Equity IN30094010378899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPA5110C Business 720 1 720
7882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30094010393840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXQPK3641L Business 260 1 260
7883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL MONGA Equity Equity IN30094010393946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYGPM4593R Housewife 370 1 370
7884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURLA CHANDRA SEKHAR Equity Equity IN30095810183537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPG1871D Service 44 1 44
7885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30095810200565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPM1885G Business 10 1 10
7886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM KUMAR LAL Equity Equity IN30095810308237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPL0816E Business 150 1 150
7887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SAJWAL Equity Equity IN30096610010405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPS9680G Service 24 1 24
7888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA GHOSH Equity Equity IN30096610012399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPG7709P Housewife 30 1 30
7889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SINGH NEGI Equity Equity IN30096610096015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPN4869H Service 10 1 10
7890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANCHAL ROY Equity Equity IN30096610154406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPR7364N Service 20 1 20
7891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN LAL Equity Equity IN30096610166503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPL6729N Business 20 1 20
7892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ RANI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30096610178599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPG5396A Housewife 10 1 10
7893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA BISWAS Equity Equity IN30096610180447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPB0389F Housewife 30 1 30
7894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMLA JAIN Equity Equity IN30096610226082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPJ5998C Housewife 10 1 10
7895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAT PAUL Equity Equity IN30096610226717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPP6383M Service 60 1 60
7896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV JAIN Equity Equity IN30096610285032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPJ7474A Business 100 1 100
7897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHETA SHAH Equity Equity IN30096610385964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPS7134G Housewife 30 1 30
7898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA SETHI Equity Equity IN30096610386916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPS7431A Service 10 1 10
7899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTLA JAIN Equity Equity IN30096610387572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPJ3249C Housewife 50 1 50
7900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV SHANKER Equity Equity IN30096610461689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBEPS5551A Professional 65 1 65
7901 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) ANISH AND CO PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30096610491226 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30096610491226 Others 5330 1 5330
7902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANTI Equity Equity IN30096610507180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPB8638P Service 150 1 150
7903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA RANI Equity Equity IN30096610533104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPR4038H Housewife 40 1 40
7904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30096610549134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPG0756C Housewife 20 1 20
7905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30096610683314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPB5426Q Service 10 1 10
7906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPINDER SACHDEVA Equity Equity IN30096610694642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPS7270D Business 20 1 20
7907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA SANTOSH SHET Equity Equity IN30096610704369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARVPK6207B Service 10 1 10
7908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA BABLANI Equity Equity IN30096610709646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPB8153B Business 10 1 10
7909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD BOHRA Equity Equity IN30108022639452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPB1464Q Business 100 1 100
7910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALCHAND Equity Equity IN30108022695425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL9670R Business 10 1 10
7911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S SUSIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30108022711725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS2895M Others 10 1 10
7912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAV N RAVAL Equity Equity IN30108022720279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPB6279R Business 300 1 300
7913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P HAREENDRAN Equity Equity IN30108022766362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPH9016G Business 10 1 10
7914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CANDAMOURTY Equity Equity IN30108022774633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPR4095K Professional 90 1 90
7915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G S RAMASWAMMY Equity Equity IN30108022781474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPR0010L Service 20 1 20
7916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAN NATH MEHRA Equity Equity IN30109810255938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPM2089N Others 70 1 70
7917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISH KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30109810287421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPD2514P Service 30 1 30
7918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHANDEKAR ASHISH VIJAY Equity Equity IN30109810312515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPK2301F Business 100 1 100
7919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILARAM ODHARMAL AKATRAI Equity Equity IN30109810433683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPA6979M Business 1900 1 1900
7920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADHAV SHANTILAL VAMANRAO Equity Equity IN30109810533277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPJ7835K Business 10 1 10
7921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNA JATIN GALA Equity Equity IN30109810544163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPG9776M Business 10 1 10
7922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PISTABEN NARENDRAKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30109810616991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ9121B Housewife 10 1 10
7923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL NARENDRAKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30109810617008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ9120A Business 10 1 10
7924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR UDAICHANDJI JAIN Equity Equity IN30109810678258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ9119R Business 10 1 10
7925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH MOHANLAL SONI Equity Equity IN30109810684955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNIPS6160F Business 50 1 50
7926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHAISAS ADITI MAHESH Equity Equity IN30109810706241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPG8189P Housewife 10 1 10
7927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONISH LILARAM AKATRAI Equity Equity IN30109810722661 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPA7278C Student 100 1 100
7928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNA BRAHME Equity Equity IN30109810740248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPB4118P Service 30 1 30
7929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVI DALAL Equity Equity IN30109810742069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD9137H Housewife 20 1 20
7930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN PANDURANG BHAPKAR Equity Equity IN30109810761568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPB3275B Service 40 1 40
7931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JULIUS ANTHONY DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30109810770770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPD4954F Others 2800 1 2800
7932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK MADHUSUDAN KARVE Equity Equity IN30109810855389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUGPK1205M Agriculture 80 1 80
7933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHASINI VIVEK KARVE Equity Equity IN30109810855397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUGPK1204L Housewife 80 1 80
7934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA JAIN Equity Equity IN30112715146387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPJ6786P Landlord 70 1 70
7935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALLABHDAS HARGOVINDDAS VYAS Equity Equity IN30112715194294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPV4707H Business 50 1 50
7936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHCHANDRA HARGOVINDAS VYAS Equity Equity IN30112715194317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV8546M Business 50 1 50
7937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR BALWANT WARKE Equity Equity IN30112715194569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW2111N Professional 50 1 50
7938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULCHANDRA HARGOVINDDAS VYAS Equity Equity IN30112715258699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV8547L Business 50 1 50
7939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI SHAH Equity Equity IN30112715269231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPS2112E Housewife 10 1 10
7940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30112715302850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPA6669A Others 10 1 10
7941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30112715326178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPA8037A Others 630 1 630
7942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA RAJENDRA BAKHDA Equity Equity IN30112715425519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPB3980A Housewife 100 1 100
7943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30112715510417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPR9361H Business 40 1 40
7944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR ABDULHUSAIN NALWALA Equity Equity IN30112715547366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPN2249H Business 30 1 30
7945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV SHAILESH DAVE Equity Equity IN30112715579679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPD3619F Service 10 1 10
7946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT SINDHI Equity Equity IN30112715587130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPS7961F Service 10 1 10
7947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHA VIJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30112715588622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPS9813P Housewife 20 1 20
7948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA HASMUKHLAL GADA Equity Equity IN30112715603291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPG3595B Housewife 500 1 500
7949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH T KEWALRAMANI Equity Equity IN30112715617135 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPK3951F Business 190 1 190
7950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA SINHA Equity Equity IN30112715643439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BELPK5666Q Housewife 60 1 60
7951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURANG NIRANJANBHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30112715682209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPT5729P Business 10 1 10
7952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR JIT SINGH BAHRI Equity Equity IN30112715706373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPB4889J Service 10 1 10
7953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY GANESH MANGAONKAR Equity Equity IN30112715786683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPM6956E Service 30 1 30
7954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAVATI CHANDRAKANT AMRITKAR Equity Equity IN30112715794474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPA4273D Housewife 30 1 30
7955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUL YOGESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30112715804125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPP4905D Business 10 1 10
7956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30112715808942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPP6043G Service 400 1 400
7957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND JAGANNATH MUNDADA Equity Equity IN30112715837392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPM9858M Business 10 1 10
7958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA Equity Equity IN30112715847971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPT4274B Business 100 1 100
7959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANJI SUNDARJI WAGHELA Equity Equity IN30112715922189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPW1963A Service 20 1 20
7960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN KISHOR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30112715940801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS6528D Service 100 1 100
7961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILAJA B Equity Equity IN30112715952337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHWPS8132H Housewife 200 1 200
7962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR BABUTTA Equity Equity IN30112716138334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPB1052E Service 100 1 100
7963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR ANNA CHOUGULE Equity Equity IN30112716164628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPC0430M Service 40 1 40
7964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR BHALLA Equity Equity IN30112716176614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPB0184D Service 20 1 20



7965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N K GARG HUF Equity Equity IN30112716208755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHN3161J Others 50 1 50
7966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR JALUKA Equity Equity IN30112716220745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPJ1107G Business 10 1 10
7967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROMILA BHALLA Equity Equity IN30112716230697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPB8639E Housewife 10 1 10
7968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA NARANG Equity Equity IN30112716405154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPN7536R Service 250 1 250
7969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT S BHATT Equity Equity IN30112716433760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPB9374N Service 10 1 10
7970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH KRISHNAJIVAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30112716484499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPS4154J Service 100 1 100
7971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRILOK FATEHPURIA Equity Equity IN30112716510700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPF3021N Student 50 1 50
7972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30112716538794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPT8747Q Service 10 1 10
7973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN JAVERI Equity Equity IN30112716540764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPJ2624P Business 50 1 50
7974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER MOHAN KALIA Equity Equity IN30112716708668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPK9082R Service 200 1 200
7975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH CHANDRAKANT MEHTA Equity Equity IN30112716791484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPM0616C Business 30 1 30
7976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30112716830765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPK2617C Service 440 1 440
7977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGINI DEVI Equity Equity IN30112716925407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPD7344B Agriculture 100 1 100
7978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER KUMAR LAMBA Equity Equity IN30112716928370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPL9204A Service 10 1 10
7979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JETANDER MOHAN UPADHAYAY Equity Equity IN30112716949408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPU9005A Others 100 1 100
7980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNAVANTHI Equity Equity IN30113510386561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPG1963G Housewife 1020 1 1020
7981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL CHAND Equity Equity IN30113510386596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPV7971L Business 1390 1 1390
7982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BHAT B Equity Equity IN30113513106362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPB3133G Professional 100 1 100
7983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHAND Equity Equity IN30113513232668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPP1221H Business 10 1 10
7984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A. NARASIMHA BHATTA Equity Equity IN30113526078363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPB0512N Service 20 1 20
7985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUNATH B PATIL Equity Equity IN30113526086339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPP0345A Others 10 1 10
7986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30113526110976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPM8948F Business 10 1 10
7987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURALINGAYYA HIREMATH Equity Equity IN30113526135482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPH5884M Service 10 1 10
7988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAXIM D SOUZA Equity Equity IN30113526163133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPD2447P Service 10 1 10
7989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS SHETTY Equity Equity IN30113526186637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPS0299K Business 60 1 60
7990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDAR BAI Equity Equity IN30113526209712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPB4633L Housewife 100 1 100
7991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATH  METGUDMATH Equity Equity IN30113526224253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPM0256G Professional 30 1 30
7992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA Equity Equity IN30113526259439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPV0875D Housewife 220 1 220
7993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30113526260716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPS7312K Service 70 1 70
7994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU BAFNA Equity Equity IN30113526445658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPB0593Q Housewife 50 1 50
7995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAYYAZAHMED M BADEGHAR Equity Equity IN30113526458638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPB8757K Service 50 1 50
7996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUMURTI BHANDARKAVATE Equity Equity IN30113526513566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPB5359G Others 10 1 10
7997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N R JAYATHEERTHA RAO Equity Equity IN30113526535408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPR5268H Others 50 1 50
7998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANTH S NAYAK BENGRE Equity Equity IN30113526550536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOSPS4657G Others 70 1 70
7999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B N GAYATHRI DEVI Equity Equity IN30113526601173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPG7328R Housewife 10 1 10
8000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRANATH Equity Equity IN30113526641987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPS9560J Service 50 1 50
8001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G KESHAVA SHENOY Equity Equity IN30113526688703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPS2055Q Business 30 1 30
8002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATHRI D SHENOY Equity Equity IN30113526690078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPS5682F Others 140 1 140
8003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA SWARUP GARG Equity Equity IN30123310298288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPG6455D Others 200 1 200
8004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL BHAVIN PRAHLADBHAI Equity Equity IN30123310320969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUJPP3071H Service 6000 1 6000
8005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENABAHEN JAYESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310332025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVCPP6395K Housewife 70 1 70
8006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ASHABEN HIRENKUMAR Equity Equity IN30123310334182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPP4299B Housewife 10 1 10
8007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL AMITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI Equity Equity IN30123310368560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATRPP7630D Service 100 1 100
8008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ALPESHKUMAR MADHAVLAL Equity Equity IN30123310368594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPP1371F Service 100 1 100
8009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHATRI TARUNKUMAR ASHOK Equity Equity IN30123310371889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPK7368Q Business 20 1 20
8010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODI RITABEN ANILBHAI Equity Equity IN30123310371901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPM4300K Housewife 20 1 20
8011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN PREMJIBHAI DHAMECHA H U F Equity Equity IN30123310372167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPHP7260J Others 100 1 100
8012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310384517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPP8461B Business 40 1 40
8013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAREEK BASANTKUMAR SHYAMSUNDER Equity Equity IN30123310402854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPP4890C Business 1500 1 1500
8014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLADBHAI HIRALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310411740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPP7707Q Business 3500 1 3500
8015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HET MUKESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310430029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HMWPP4721E Student 140 1 140
8016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL NIKETBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30123310433631 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJHPP7850N Housewife 3000 1 3000
8017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30125013663912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPK9140C Business 100 1 100
8018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KAJARIA Equity Equity IN30125013663929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK8404Q Others 350 1 350
8019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA Equity Equity IN30125013826992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUCPK2217M Housewife 20 1 20
8020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM RATAN MUNDHRA Equity Equity IN30125013838201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPM4283N Service 50 1 50
8021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUBA JYOTI DATTA Equity Equity IN30125013970408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPD0991K Service 40 1 40
8022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMLA BAID Equity Equity IN30125015481470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPB1235F Housewife 48 1 48
8023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMENDRA MOHAN ROY Equity Equity IN30125015503113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPR9806N Service 50 1 50
8024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITRA DEVI SHARMA Equity Equity IN30125028127425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPS6166R Housewife 30 1 30
8025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30125028189965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPB0466L Housewife 10 1 10
8026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA VIJAYVARGIYA Equity Equity IN30125028218187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPV4128N Housewife 170 1 170
8027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR SUBHENDU SUNDAR HAZRA Equity Equity IN30125028279140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPH9748L Service 160 1 160
8028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MR ASHOKE KUMAR ROY Equity Equity IN30125028329354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPR7877C Service 1250 1 1250
8029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTA DAS Equity Equity IN30125028566152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPD5292K Service 50 1 50
8030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJIT KUMAR JYOTI Equity Equity IN30125028577247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPJ6453C Service 120 1 120
8031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30125028588868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPJ6923E Service 30 1 30
8032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAYMOND MERVIN REBEIRO Equity Equity IN30125028615262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPR3993E Others 10 1 10
8033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH SURANA Equity Equity IN30125028667970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEFPS9421H Business 50 1 50
8034 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ORIGINAL TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30125028698454 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30125028698454 Others 350 1 350
8035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHRISTABELLE AGNES REBEIRO Equity Equity IN30125028710778 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPR0652K Student 10 1 10
8036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABITA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30125028883210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPG4187D Others 10 1 10
8037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30125028883244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPG4142J Housewife 50 1 50
8038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA SARANGI Equity Equity IN30125028973942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BULPS6424A Housewife 10 1 10
8039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR JASANI Equity Equity IN30125028981424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPJ1891K Business 10 1 10
8040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA JAIN Equity Equity IN30125029003071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPJ8129R Housewife 10 1 10
8041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHRADIP MAITY Equity Equity IN30125029027604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDFPM4424H Others 10 1 10
8042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIBEN HARISHANKER NAYAK Equity Equity IN30127610112876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN4997L Housewife 10 1 10
8043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVEN KUMAR OJHA Equity Equity IN30127613715558 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPO7088E Professional 800 1 800
8044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIKAMBHAI  ZAMUMAL  KHATVANI Equity Equity IN30127630081872 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPK9032P Service 50 1 50
8045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHBHAI JESANGBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30127630301015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APCPP9712P Agriculture 10 1 10
8046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI TRIKAMBHAI KHATVANI Equity Equity IN30127630379618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPK5158J Housewife 50 1 50
8047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK C SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30127630474456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPS0153L Service 20 1 20
8048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA NIDHIN ASHWINBHAI Equity Equity IN30127630493467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPM2701P Others 1000 1 1000
8049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN KISHINCHAND BHATIA Equity Equity IN30127630543742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPB0685N Service 10 1 10
8050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR VITTHALBHAI Equity Equity IN30127630549909 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPP2552G Service 10 1 10
8051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHALADBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30127630572796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPP0157G Business 100 1 100
8052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH KUMAR R SHELAT Equity Equity IN30127630623285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPS4593L Service 10 1 10
8053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI HARJIBHAI VARA Equity Equity IN30127630653738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPV1366L Service 50 1 50
8054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVINA LAXMAN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30127630658950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPB7132J Housewife 30 1 30
8055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINKUMAR PUNJIRAM PATEL Equity Equity IN30127630664669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPP6489R Service 60 1 60
8056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30127630692672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPM4297Q Service 10 1 10
8057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI AMTHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30127630700459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPP8469Q Business 10 1 10
8058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA NALINKANT PAREKH Equity Equity IN30127630709739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPP8860B Housewife 30 1 30
8059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30127630715058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPP0925F Business 3000 1 3000
8060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI KHARA Equity Equity IN30127630725711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAJPK0590E Service 310 1 310
8061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISHA SARUPRIA Equity Equity IN30127630728263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPS6438D Service 100 1 100
8062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAMESHBHAI AMTHALAL Equity Equity IN30127630735821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHP7970B Business 10 1 10
8063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATADEVI JAYANTILAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30127630742714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPG4809R Others 50 1 50
8064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHANDRAN V Equity Equity IN30131320007325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPR6712P Service 70 1 70
8065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR N Equity Equity IN30131320060731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUIPK0060K Service 10 1 10
8066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMASWAMI K Equity Equity IN30131320082465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPR2781B Others 1500 1 1500
8067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHAM K K Equity Equity IN30131320084387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPP7408E Service 10 1 10
8068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKAR BANGERA Equity Equity IN30131320095349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPB0151F Service 280 1 280
8069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAMALAMPUDI VENKATA REDDY Equity Equity IN30131320095603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPV2990M Business 10 1 10
8070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDIAN M Equity Equity IN30131320141767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPP0259F Service 60 1 60
8071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHAKUMAR P Equity Equity IN30131320192768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPS5640N Others 50 1 50
8072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAKANTAN NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30131320216940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPN5431N Service 30 1 30
8073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA J M Equity Equity IN30131320231982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPN0163N Service 400 1 400
8074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHAPPAN M Equity Equity IN30131320261485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPS3837A Service 10 1 10
8075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMATHI SRIDHARA VARNA B Equity Equity IN30131320295898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFOPS6921Q Housewife 30 1 30
8076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHAPPAN M Equity Equity IN30131320334182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPS9858A Service 30 1 30
8077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESWARARAO VELPULA Equity Equity IN30131320342180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPN3640L Others 10 1 10
8078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHI DEVI Equity Equity IN30131320378005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPD7782M Others 30 1 30
8079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30131320422567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLHPS6138L Housewife 10 1 10
8080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDIRAN A Equity Equity IN30131320527533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPR6735K Service 2 1 2
8081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENUGOPAL V Equity Equity IN30131320566171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPV6546F Service 10 1 10
8082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA MEENAKSHI K Equity Equity IN30131320596170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPR6456K Housewife 110 1 110
8083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA BOTHRA G Equity Equity IN30131320709151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPU9753C Others 30 1 30
8084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKI SEETA RAMAYYA Equity Equity IN30131320731342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPS9315A Business 50 1 50
8085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNANDA D Equity Equity IN30131320775884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPS4411J Housewife 20 1 20
8086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN PILLAI P V Equity Equity IN30131320778637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPR4576L Agriculture 40 1 40
8087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIDYANATHAN SWAMINATHAN Equity Equity IN30131320797736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS2122F Others 10 1 10
8088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POTHULURU HARI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30131320853308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPP2064D Others 10 1 10
8089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHRI VARADHARAJAN Equity Equity IN30131320860541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPJ4751H Housewife 10 1 10
8090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAGAR G R Equity Equity IN30131320892135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPA0707G Others 50 1 50
8091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIC KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30131320923910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPK9348D Service 100 1 100
8092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADAMSETTI SRINIVASULU Equity Equity IN30131320983124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKQPS0716Q Business 10 1 10
8093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMUDHARATHINAM S Equity Equity IN30131321000300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA7288A Professional 10 1 10
8094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMAN K Equity Equity IN30131321007470 India Not applicable Passport 30131321007470 Others 30 1 30
8095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BONAM PADMA LATHA Equity Equity IN30131321050972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPB7995A Others 50 1 50
8096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANMAY SHIRISHKUMAR VAIDYA Equity Equity IN30143685722176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPV2818F Business 80 1 80
8097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY PATEL Equity Equity IN30143685748720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPP0105Q Business 600 1 600
8098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETESH AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30143685840488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPA7056P Business 600 1 600
8099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30143685941289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPJ4084J Business 50 1 50
8100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM KAKKAR Equity Equity IN30143686299209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPK7072Q Service 180 1 180
8101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA VIJAY PARMAR Equity Equity IN30143686442330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTYPP6220N Housewife 60 1 60
8102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNIE KHAN Equity Equity IN30143686456000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HALPK7162K Service 10 1 10
8103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHIT SUSHIL BOHRA Equity Equity IN30143686685940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GKYPB6630K Student 110 1 110
8104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY VISHNU SAWANT Equity Equity IN30143686985446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPS2926K Service 200 1 200
8105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMADHAN BABULAL JADHAV Equity Equity IN30143687148697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBHPJ3234N Professional 20 1 20
8106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR BABU KARANAM Equity Equity IN30143687349356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPK3372N Service 150 1 150
8107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARUSHEELA SHALIGRAM PATIL Equity Equity IN30143687497004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPP5519Q Housewife 70 1 70
8108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30143687744342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPK0268K Service 10 1 10
8109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJU KUMARI Equity Equity IN30143687900907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HRBPK4700A Housewife 40 1 40
8110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITRA BAGHMAR Equity Equity IN30143688018151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCZPB2915B Others 100 1 100
8111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIRDOS JAHAN Equity Equity IN30143688053956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWXPJ6101K Business 980 1 980
8112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAGHELA ANANDDEEPSINH MAHENDRASINH Equity Equity IN30143688200848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPV8664N Professional 1000 1 1000
8113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JONNALAGADDA VENKATAAPPAYYA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30143688258219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAMPJ0814N Service 20 1 20
8114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVATHY KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30143688265665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPK0546R Service 20 1 20
8115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR DALMIYA Equity Equity IN30143688274818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EADPD1449H Business 2000 1 2000
8116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARA RAMESWARAN K S Equity Equity IN30143688554649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPR1629P Others 50 1 50
8117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIKH NIRALIBEN MAUNIKKUMAR Equity Equity IN30143688830268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZTPS7114L Others 1100 1 1100
8118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL VINAY PATEL Equity Equity IN30143689872034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASQPP4226R Housewife 2000 1 2000
8119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTSAV DAGA Equity Equity IN30143690030903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPD5468N Business 27900 1 27900
8120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SUBBARAMI REDDY Equity Equity IN30143690111019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPG4951K Service 1 1 1
8121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVANI PRANAVBHAI BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30143690335654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPB4910N Housewife 1101 1 1101
8122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AALIYA PARWEEN Equity Equity IN30143690399230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXKPP5376L Student 1000 1 1000
8123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30143690587197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA9764H Others 1 1 1
8124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARASAPPAN SOLAIMATHI Equity Equity IN30143690659775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QJUPS0399F Professional 10 1 10
8125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30143690791460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPJ5069N Professional 300 1 300
8126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMER MANOJ JOSHI Equity Equity IN30143690820914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCVPJ9759D Business 20 1 20
8127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30143691168564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBCPS2198P Business 10 1 10
8128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMKIT ARVIND JAIN Equity Equity IN30143691216884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CREPJ1384H Business 200 1 200
8129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA DOSHI Equity Equity IN30143691493639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBSPD7140E Professional 70 1 70
8130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL NIRMALKUMAR SETHIA Equity Equity IN30143691545476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OKJPS3771R Student 260 1 260
8131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI VISHAMBAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30143691580009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPS7695Q Professional 50 1 50
8132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAGKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143691622872 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BATPP7525D Professional 5500 1 5500
8133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEHIJABEN DINESHBHAI KAKADIYA Equity Equity IN30143691870656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPP4999B Housewife 100 1 100
8134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN ANAND KHATARIYA Equity Equity IN30143691938346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRWPD4973J Housewife 90 1 90
8135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH YADAV Equity Equity IN30143692021505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPY1356Q Housewife 3300 1 3300
8136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SHARAN Equity Equity IN30143692034916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CICPS5149C Professional 125 1 125
8137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ BHUSHAN YADAV Equity Equity IN30143692050578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPY1037C Business 150 1 150
8138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAL LAXMAN PARAB Equity Equity IN30143692073305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HSWPP7833M Student 10 1 10
8139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA GARG Equity Equity IN30143692123857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPG3660L Housewife 150 1 150
8140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY GOYAL Equity Equity IN30143692139001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAYPG1209Q Business 50 1 50
8141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK ASHOK GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143692165317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPWPG6129G Business 250 1 250



8142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMANG BHASKAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30143692246998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPP9546J Business 1500 1 1500
8143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY TIWARI Equity Equity IN30143692290394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPT2026M Professional 100 1 100
8144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOUNICA PUSAPATI Equity Equity IN30143692311522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPP5661C Housewife 465 1 465
8145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHI MAHFOOZ Equity Equity IN30143692349123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GXZPM2558B Business 70 1 70
8146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATARAO BIKKINA Equity Equity IN30143692349238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB0135R Others 60 1 60
8147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI MIHIR SHAH Equity Equity IN30143692402865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYPPM6957P Housewife 100 1 100
8148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI PRASAD LATCHUPATULA Equity Equity IN30143692448388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPL9269M Professional 100 1 100
8149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM PONNAIYA Equity Equity IN30143692532088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXVPP2103F Professional 25 1 25
8150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30143692678366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPY7960P Business 1 1 1
8151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL KAUSHIK BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity IN30143692688912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPB3488J Housewife 200 1 200
8152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHA BODEPUDI Equity Equity IN30143692691572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPB6897L Others 140 1 140
8153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEER TUSHAR GANDHI Equity Equity IN30143692719074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJJPG9006A Student 100 1 100
8154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAN KUMAR RAY Equity Equity IN30143692734541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPR1730B Business 365 1 365
8155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR BODAGAMA Equity Equity IN30143692743510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPB5876C Business 30 1 30
8156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUDDH PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143692872199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPP2132R Others 10 1 10
8157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143692897044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPG5736F Business 200 1 200
8158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA PRAMOD PATIL Equity Equity IN30143692957109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGMPP0991D Professional 130 1 130
8159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADASIVAM KUMARESAN Equity Equity IN30143692990353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPFPK3418P Professional 20 1 20
8160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISANJI KHETSHI SHAH Equity Equity IN30143693025629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS3313C Others 40 1 40
8161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHMIRA SHAILESH MADELKAR Equity Equity IN30143693066469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATCPM7898K Housewife 500 1 500
8162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALINI MADHAVDAS SHROFF Equity Equity IN30143693106324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPS9593H Housewife 50 1 50
8163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30143693174965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESYPS4729G Business 160 1 160
8164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV MITTAL Equity Equity IN30143693290268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEYPM1018D Business 190 1 190
8165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUPAKULA NAGARJUNA GANGOTRI Equity Equity IN30143693318272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPG1577J Housewife 300 1 300
8166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30143693329024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXOPS1795H Business 134 1 134
8167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRUNDKUMAR NILESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30143693350920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHMPP9846J Business 100 1 100
8168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA NILESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30143693351133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GEHPP0117N Business 100 1 100
8169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH SHASHIKANT PATEL Equity Equity IN30143693351720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPP0368N Business 500 1 500
8170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATINKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30143693456674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPP3806Q Business 795 1 795
8171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANSHI PRAGNESH JASANI Equity Equity IN30143693487877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPJ3888P Student 500 1 500
8172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN LAL Equity Equity IN30143693641562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPL9681E Business 170 1 170
8173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30143693714787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPB0178F Business 50 1 50
8174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143693763517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPG4435B Business 40 1 40
8175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHANBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143693857225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPP6205F Professional 550 1 550
8176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNAINA CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30143694036538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPC7095P Housewife 325 1 325
8177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN KISHANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30143694101918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPP6204E Housewife 1000 1 1000
8178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHYA Equity Equity IN30143694168604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OYHPS0851J Professional 220 1 220
8179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH VERMA Equity Equity IN30143694199005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKXPV9790B Business 5 1 5
8180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHIDA Equity Equity IN30143694228219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FFVPR7823M Housewife 272 1 272
8181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA JAIN Equity Equity IN30143694280100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUPPJ6078E Housewife 90 1 90
8182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKBHAI BIPINBHAI MISTRY Equity Equity IN30143694331657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZIPM5395F Student 50 1 50
8183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGESWARAN Equity Equity IN30143694487743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPL1564H Service 3 1 3
8184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARGI SINGH Equity Equity IN30143694493397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OYLPS1358N Business 75 1 75
8185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143694542455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APUPG9714N Business 1 1 1
8186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVIRAM PANDA Equity Equity IN30154956298027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPA1609G Service 10 1 10
8187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA PRADEEP SAKHARKAR Equity Equity IN30154956311922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JBEPS7737C Housewife 50 1 50
8188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA RAI Equity Equity IN30154956356612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CENPR9403R Housewife 10 1 10
8189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30154956400968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPD4139M Service 10 1 10
8190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA PRASAD NISHAD Equity Equity IN30154956421334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPN3447D Service 90 1 90
8191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROMOD KUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30154956432465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM9133F Others 100 1 100
8192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KARAMCHAND TOLANI Equity Equity IN30154956440192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPT6692G Service 101 1 101
8193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET VIKRAM BAHADUR SINGH Equity Equity IN30154956443669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPS7718J Service 650 1 650
8194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANIKACHALAM S Equity Equity IN30154956444493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPT8632M Service 100 1 100
8195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONTES PRASAD Equity Equity IN30154956512857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPP9176H Service 2399 1 2399
8196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBADUTTA CHOWDHURY Equity Equity IN30154956521430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPC5657R Business 10 1 10
8197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FRANCISCO BORGES FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30154956532944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPF6624P Business 2 1 2
8198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH BANSAL Equity Equity IN30154956554609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPB6778R Business 200 1 200
8199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILYASMOHAMMED GOYAL Equity Equity IN30154956601632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPG0318H Business 30 1 30
8200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYENDRA PRATAP Equity Equity IN30154956626744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLMPP2152A Service 20 1 20
8201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI BHUSHAN KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30154956640076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPK2469Q Business 100 1 100
8202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM BHARAT JAGMALBHAI Equity Equity IN30154956699822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLKPR3325D Business 30 1 30
8203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARA CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30154956703357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPC5213D Service 230 1 230
8204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURI SANDEEP MORE Equity Equity IN30154956728853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPM8252E Housewife 50 1 50
8205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA JINDAL Equity Equity IN30154956731200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPJ4166P Housewife 1000 1 1000
8206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALRAJ CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30154956760959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPC9131K Business 120 1 120
8207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDERJEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30154956771326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVFPS8201R Service 700 1 700
8208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154956810756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPK7077Q Service 2 1 2
8209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANASI SANJAY SAWANT Equity Equity IN30154956854205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KEGPS5354F Student 700 1 700
8210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR SUBHASH SUTAR Equity Equity IN30154956855860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FRNPS1809C Service 10 1 10
8211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH HIRALBEN BINDESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30154956863634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJWPS3357E Housewife 1600 1 1600
8212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN R SUVARNA Equity Equity IN30154956868382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWRPS9457D Service 10 1 10
8213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity IN30154956870221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPS8787P Others 50 1 50
8214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN SAMEER PARIKH Equity Equity IN30154956921009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPP2248R Professional 300 1 300
8215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADABAGNI SANJEEVA RAJU Equity Equity IN30154956925938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJEPS0875H Others 100 1 100
8216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30154956943976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS6107M Business 1 1 1
8217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AUSTINE JAMES SEQUEIRA Equity Equity IN30154957053140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPS2436L Business 10 1 10
8218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154957096380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPK6844M Business 20 1 20
8219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA RANI Equity Equity IN30154957106572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPR1383G Housewife 10115 1 10115
8220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTANU NIRAJ BHALE Equity Equity IN30154957139732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFFPB4709D Student 1000 1 1000
8221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHANA MAHENDRA GANDHE Equity Equity IN30154957184367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPG3331M Others 20 1 20
8222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN MAHESH GANWANI Equity Equity IN30154957185912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APYPG1102L Business 150 1 150
8223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMRAJ VAKTAVARMAL HUF Equity Equity IN30154957191366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHB2326N Business 53 1 53
8224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATIL CHANDRASHEKHAR R Equity Equity IN30154957213609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP4308R Service 5 1 5
8225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER KHABESIA Equity Equity IN30154957213692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPK2632A Business 200 1 200
8226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHYA RAMDAS BHAT Equity Equity IN30154957219476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPB2021R Housewife 90 1 90
8227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRESHTHI RAMESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30154957258738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDAPP9011J Housewife 70 1 70
8228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARU BATRA Equity Equity IN30154957267301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPB5128B Professional 80 1 80
8229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAGUFTA PERWEEN Equity Equity IN30154957286896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYDPP9460M Housewife 10 1 10
8230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH JATIN BHIMANI Equity Equity IN30154957309183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPB2954G Business 1000 1 1000
8231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154957338945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK7168E Professional 10 1 10
8232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154957355744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KNTPS6162M Student 100 1 100
8233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MITTAL Equity Equity IN30154957379288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPM6009C Service 1000 1 1000
8234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KANDA Equity Equity IN30154957400988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVUPK7463D Business 400 1 400
8235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI NIKUNJBHAI JAIN Equity Equity IN30154957482997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPJ6338M Housewife 2115 1 2115
8236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN G SHAH Equity Equity IN30154957532075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPS7302E Business 1000 1 1000
8237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MICHAEL TEDDY ALBUQUERQUE Equity Equity IN30154957565938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPA2894P Others 100 1 100
8238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH RAJESH KHETAN Equity Equity IN30154957586854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXUPK5238E Professional 60 1 60
8239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVENDU RAM VAIDYA Equity Equity IN30154957606265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPV5230G Service 280 1 280
8240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154957609573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPJPK1927E Service 10 1 10
8241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVIN HIRANI Equity Equity IN30154957699467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPH7699N Professional 10 1 10
8242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRINIVAS CHANGDEO SOLANKAR Equity Equity IN30154957741673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNQPS7570K Service 113 1 113
8243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP RAI Equity Equity IN30154957788923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATLPR4652D Business 50 1 50
8244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154957890477 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPA3717A Business 10 1 10
8245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL JAIN Equity Equity IN30154957962610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPJ2926M Business 100 1 100
8246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA YADAV Equity Equity IN30154958170877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPY4038C Service 600 1 600
8247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN SINGH LINGWAL Equity Equity IN30154958181588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPL1811N Service 155 1 155
8248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154958261640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPTPK4309D Business 30 1 30
8249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154958262312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPA8742R Business 10 1 10
8250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH J SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154958394774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EYZPS1448K Student 30 1 30
8251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J KAMALA Equity Equity IN30154958461920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPJ4752J Housewife 10 1 10
8252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30154958512476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPS2668G Business 144 1 144
8253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30154958656144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXMPS1778E Business 100 1 100
8254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELMURUGAN ARUMUGAM Equity Equity IN30154958657522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPV1947C Business 10 1 10
8255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV NARAYAN JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154958688690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPJ1301P Service 30 1 30
8256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STUTI ANAND Equity Equity IN30154958857827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXWPA5552P Student 24 1 24
8257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASWATA GHOSH Equity Equity IN30154958914159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJIPG5890H Student 71 1 71
8258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR SHANTILAL KOTHIWALA Equity Equity IN30154958955896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPK3988P Service 100 1 100
8259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV BRAT SINGH Equity Equity IN30154958967342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBZPS9623A Service 25 1 25
8260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK REDDY MACHANURU Equity Equity IN30154959417759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPA0016G Business 100 1 100
8261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN MITTAL Equity Equity IN30154959530646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTLPM3244D Housewife 340 1 340
8262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT DEVENDRAPRASAD JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154959555758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPJ2909G Business 100 1 100
8263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHELLEY MALHOTRA Equity Equity IN30154959633266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPM2269D Housewife 200 1 200
8264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL MAHESH PANDYA Equity Equity IN30154959793592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPP2343L Business 100 1 100
8265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA KAUSHAL PANDYA Equity Equity IN30154959821211 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFRPP8970B Housewife 200 1 200
8266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P JANKI RAO Equity Equity IN30154959910296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWIPP6630M Business 2770 1 2770
8267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHADKUMAR CHHAGANLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30154959948800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPP5003B Service 10 1 10
8268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30154960002104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPP4883G Housewife 370 1 370
8269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARULATTA JASVANTLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30154960039305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPP4191R Housewife 30 1 30
8270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH CHIMANLAL TIMANIYA Equity Equity IN30154960043192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPT8262E Business 200 1 200
8271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANEEL KUMAR BHAT Equity Equity IN30154960050155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPB3116P Service 200 1 200
8272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN P MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30154960103237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBOPM5389J Housewife 84 1 84
8273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOOL CHAND GAUBA Equity Equity IN30154960134958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG0536R Business 40 1 40
8274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINI KANT PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154960196656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPP3727A Others 50 1 50
8275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADU AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30154960199257 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPP8750Q Service 50 1 50
8276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHAV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154960233422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUZPK2789Q Business 100 1 100
8277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIJA PANDEY Equity Equity IN30154960239038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP9884N Housewife 60 1 60
8278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIK CHANDRAKANTBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30164510033182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPM2540B Business 10 1 10
8279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR AMRUTLAL MODI Equity Equity IN30164510045249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPM3846K Business 300 1 300
8280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH G GANGANI Equity Equity IN30164510117579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHA8906B Professional 40 1 40
8281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JAYANTIBHAI GOKALDAS Equity Equity IN30164510148849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPP3211Q Business 30 1 30
8282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASILABEN ARVINDBHAI AMIN Equity Equity IN30164510154296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPA7989E Others 50 1 50
8283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIKISHAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30164510159100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPA7902R Business 200 1 200
8284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RATANBEN BHAVARLAL Equity Equity IN30164510161428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPS1069B Housewife 10 1 10
8285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL APURVA SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510249345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS8442H Others 990 1 990
8286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH RAMANLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30164510278200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPP5832E Service 50 1 50
8287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN HEMENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510284079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPS2488R Housewife 30 1 30
8288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARHARI PREMJIBHAI DAVE Equity Equity IN30164510293389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPD8983H Others 50 1 50
8289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGINI ASHVIN  SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510308698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPS6336M Housewife 5650 1 5650
8290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHWANISH ASHVIN SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30164510309359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHD4677E Others 2400 1 2400
8291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HOTCHAND VASUDEV MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30164510326689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPM1111Q Service 10 1 10
8292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULIK LALITKUMAR MANIYAR Equity Equity IN30164510330417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPM2382G Business 70 1 70
8293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHABEN HASHMUKHLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510398909 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIWPS6420D Housewife 27968 1 27968
8294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL SUTARIA Equity Equity IN30164510418959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPS0477L Business 200 1 200
8295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510468900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPS2668G Business 540 1 540
8296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARULATA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510468919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPS2506E Housewife 350 1 350
8297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINCHANDRA JAMNADAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510468944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPS5273P Business 350 1 350
8298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETANKUMAR O SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510483714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGBPS0989L Service 10 1 10
8299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL HANSABEN MOTIBHAI Equity Equity IN30164510506249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP7039R Housewife 20 1 20
8300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL HANSABEN MOTIBHAI Equity Equity IN30164510508521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP7039R Housewife 20 1 20
8301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SMITABEN YOGESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30164510511865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPS9132A Housewife 100 1 100
8302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDLAL KRIPALDAS MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30164510526017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPGPM2009P Business 40 1 40
8303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH M KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30164510526164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPK7334L Others 20 1 20
8304 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)DIAMOND POWER TRANSMISSION PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30164510535655 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30164510535655 Others 601270 1 601270
8305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA JAINAM SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510539352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHBPS2578K Service 100 1 100
8306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUBHAI BABABHAI MAKVANA Equity Equity IN30164510543756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFVPM0007H Business 10 1 10
8307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODI ABHISHEKKUMAR BHARATKUMAR Equity Equity IN30164510562720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFSPM2019H Service 110 1 110
8308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHAKAR BHARATBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30164510564145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXHPM3659Q Service 10 1 10
8309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH DINUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30164510569810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPP9301R Service 150 1 150
8310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINBHAI J SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510596788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHB5202N Others 350 1 350
8311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA MAHENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30164510608957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPM1207J Housewife 10 1 10
8312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA ASHOK PANJWANI Equity Equity IN30164510618995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTYPP6781K Housewife 200 1 200
8313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL BHAGWATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510621470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPCPS2997D Housewife 100 1 100
8314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU ARPIT CHOKSHI Equity Equity IN30164510649551 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPP6062B Housewife 78 1 78
8315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30164510653222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPD3798M Business 500 1 500
8316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMEDFIROZ MOHAMMEDHANIF ANSARI Equity Equity IN30164510673108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPA4546P Business 421 1 421
8317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH NALINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510679112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS8468H Others 200 1 200
8318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VATSAL AKSHAT SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510684796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MPGPS9631Q Student 2300 1 2300



8319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHI VISHALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30164510686370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYEPV7598F Student 500 1 500
8320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXIBEN JAYRAMBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30164510696100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZFPS6554K Housewife 10 1 10
8321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTVIJ SATISH BANKER Equity Equity IN30164510698041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWHR3213C Others 200 1 200
8322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHABEN INDUBHAI VASSA Equity Equity IN30164510718165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPV8585C Professional 20 1 20
8323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAHAAN RUTVIJ BANKER Equity Equity IN30164510725654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HIOPB6019M Student 100 1 100
8324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALUMAL TOTLANI Equity Equity IN30164510725960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPT9096J Service 20 1 20
8325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA SAMVIT DAVE Equity Equity IN30164510726989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPD6679K Housewife 100 1 100
8326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINTA SOOD Equity Equity IN30165310015100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEVPS4018G Housewife 80 1 80
8327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA JAIN Equity Equity IN30165310071458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPJ2803J Housewife 90 1 90
8328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS BHATIA Equity Equity IN30165310142888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB5262B Service 2000 1 2000
8329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KISHORE Equity Equity IN30165310179484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASAPK1436G Business 30 1 30
8330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM SAIN GOYAL Equity Equity IN30165310317884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPG8379A Others 20 1 20
8331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN ATTRI Equity Equity IN30165310355977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPA8627R Service 120 1 120
8332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANULEKHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30165310358293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPG0173K Housewife 40 1 40
8333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA MALIK Equity Equity IN30165310411758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPM1087E Service 100 1 100
8334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30167010004420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPV5777C Service 60 1 60
8335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ GUPTA Equity Equity IN30167010016878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPG8099C Housewife 20 1 20
8336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH CHANDER JAIN Equity Equity IN30167010032565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ1473G Others 20 1 20
8337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYAN CHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30167010044414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPJ6756K Business 5000 1 5000
8338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM HANS Equity Equity IN30167010138059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPH7437B Housewife 20 1 20
8339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP GUPTA Equity Equity IN30167010139218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG1101E Business 1000 1 1000
8340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30167010221952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPG2769A Housewife 10 1 10
8341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR GOEL Equity Equity IN30167010228485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPG7945C Service 10 1 10
8342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30167010237817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIWPK6835L Service 20 1 20
8343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP GUPTA HUF Equity Equity IN30167010310795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHA0077M Others 500 1 500
8344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30167010314846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPG9934R Professional 500 1 500
8345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30167010317519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPK8519L Service 50 1 50
8346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR HUF Equity Equity IN30167010346562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPHM5887E Others 8600 1 8600
8347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GRISH CHANDRA SAGAR Equity Equity IN30167010349670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS7991C Others 1500 1 1500
8348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30167010357389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPA5190D Business 150 1 150
8349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANMIT SINGH Equity Equity IN30167010359077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPS7120J Business 1000 1 1000
8350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30167010368535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPG5479Q Service 25 1 25
8351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI PRAKASH ADVANI Equity Equity IN30167010396821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPA0595P Service 5 1 5
8352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTHY.K Equity Equity IN30169610006443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPA2740J Others 20 1 20
8353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DEVI Equity Equity IN30169610012853 India Not applicable Passport 30169610012853 Housewife 10 1 10
8354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALARAMA ACHARYA.K Equity Equity IN30169610035714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPA0391B Others 10 1 10
8355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNA DIWANA Equity Equity IN30169610046209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKQPB1777K Service 1000 1 1000
8356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI KAMATH Equity Equity IN30169610097612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPK6182L Business 10 1 10
8357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDA.H Equity Equity IN30169610099016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPA1133C Business 30 1 30
8358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI KOLLI Equity Equity IN30169610107357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPK3201L Others 50 1 50
8359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANARDHANA Equity Equity IN30169610110420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPJ7949Q Others 10 1 10
8360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SEKHAR.G Equity Equity IN30169610121959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG8291J Business 10 1 10
8361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAVARDHAN.A Equity Equity IN30169610146272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPH6502N Others 50 1 50
8362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARCHAND KANKARIA Equity Equity IN30169610216092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPK7274L Business 60 1 60
8363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KANKARIA.A Equity Equity IN30169610216106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPV2068F Student 10 1 10
8364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSAN.G.K Equity Equity IN30169610222258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS4382F Service 20 1 20
8365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORE KUMAR SINGHI Equity Equity IN30169610270562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS7099B Business 650 1 650
8366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ DEVI MANTRY Equity Equity IN30169610345045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPD4980G Business 10 1 10
8367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA REDDY GULLA Equity Equity IN30169610355786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPG5549D Others 110 1 110
8368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATHA NAYAK.K Equity Equity IN30169610431623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPN0220B Others 30 1 30
8369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTKARSH PANKAJBHAI GANDHI Equity Equity IN30177421962369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPG8625N Service 500 1 500
8370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30177421975847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOZPC7739A Service 30 1 30
8371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH Equity Equity IN30177421976454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFRPH8805P Student 130 1 130
8372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177421996180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPT5788L Service 15 1 15
8373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA RANGARAJU Equity Equity IN30177421997963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDOPS6054G Business 500 1 500
8374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30177422010873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZSPC6290F Housewife 110 1 110
8375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK SINGH Equity Equity IN30177422024887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVGPS5232K Professional 150 1 150
8376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177422037155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPK3086B Service 290 1 290
8377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SENTHILKUMAR Equity Equity IN30177422056005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZJPS1716K Business 20 1 20
8378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTHAPATLA GODA DEVI Equity Equity IN30177422095278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DQVPG3929N Housewife 40 1 40
8379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA RAJPUT Equity Equity IN30177422106487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPR3351C Housewife 70 1 70
8380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEL HIRENBHAI KANDOI Equity Equity IN30177422120038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OHJPK9289M Student 100 1 100
8381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ATIF Equity Equity IN30177422126333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPJPA3307B Service 10 1 10
8382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD GOYAL Equity Equity IN30177422161483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPG1286G Service 10 1 10
8383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH JAYANTILAL RAVAL Equity Equity IN30177422166254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPR5514M Business 30 1 30
8384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL NAGAVE Equity Equity IN30177422281048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCWPN7737J Business 2 1 2
8385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU PRAFUL PAREKH Equity Equity IN30177422300295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPP1990H Service 200 1 200
8386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMAVAT NARESHBHAI KANUBHAI Equity Equity IN30177422315926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDAPN5392E Business 50 1 50
8387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHOD SAGAR DHIRUBHAI Equity Equity IN30177422353361 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KAHPD2618L Business 2 1 2
8388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEV OJHA Equity Equity IN30177422354379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPO7586D Service 100 1 100
8389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM CHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30177422369920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPJ7770P Business 20 1 20
8390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER MEWARA Equity Equity IN30177422394368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZYPM7402H Service 60 1 60
8391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL MANAN KHAN Equity Equity IN30177422417216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANUPA7554N Business 2 1 2
8392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30177422420173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQFPA8779K Service 480 1 480
8393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH MANABHAI SHIYAL Equity Equity IN30177422434231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NAAPS5411J Service 980 1 980
8394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30177450063587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPA8297R Business 40 1 40
8395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU SONI Equity Equity IN30177450097607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HRCPS0343N Others 30 1 30
8396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAMILELAKKIYA R R Equity Equity IN30177450209935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBHPT0044G Service 1 1 1
8397 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional investorsBNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL MARKETS - ODI Equity Equity IN30179910088827 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30179910088827 Others 4040 1 4040
8398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDLAL JAIGOPAL AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30180310024835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPA4932B Business 1100 1 1100
8399 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED Equity Equity IN30180310034701 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30180310034701 Others 40 1 40
8400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP GHISULAL RATHOD Equity Equity IN30180310036336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFFC0147D Business 3000 1 3000
8401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR YALAMANCHI Equity Equity IN30181110129385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPY3354P Service 10 1 10
8402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHLEY GERALD QUINEY Equity Equity IN30181110130885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPQ7198M Service 10 1 10
8403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPUKUTTAN NAIR M. K. Equity Equity IN30181110180320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPA9316J Others 10 1 10
8404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA K. Equity Equity IN30181110192618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPU6469N Others 20 1 20
8405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASWANI KUMAR BOSE Equity Equity IN30181110253052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDAPB0012J Business 10 1 10
8406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAKKIM AKKARAMMAL Equity Equity IN30181110300058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKVPA8339C Business 100 1 100
8407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAKUMAR GOPINATHAN Equity Equity IN30181110340357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCCPG9131K Others 50 1 50
8408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPAL SINGH HUF Equity Equity IN30184610015821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHJ8100R Business 20 1 20
8409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDER KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30184610018499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPG8287E Business 10 1 10
8410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30184610225766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPS8785G Business 10 1 10
8411 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) LSC SECURITIES LIMITED Equity Equity IN30184610283572 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30184610283572 Others 50 1 50
8412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT AHUJA Equity Equity IN30184610350375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPA6324L Service 20 1 20
8413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTERPREET SINGH Equity Equity IN30184610389530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CURPS9216H Business 50 1 50
8414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNABAHADUR JAHANKAR RAWAL Equity Equity IN30185410025535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPR7273G Service 30 1 30
8415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH VIMALCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30185410088650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPJ5770K Business 10 1 10
8416 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)NETRADEEP EYE HOSPITAL PRIVATE LTD Equity Equity IN30186210021856 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30186210021856 Others 82020 1 82020
8417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAWAHAR ISHWARLAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30186210037005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPM3722H Business 100 1 100
8418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR BHOOTRA HUF Equity Equity IN30186210040204 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHD6625H Others 150 1 150
8419 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) SHREEYANSH EDUTRADE LLP Equity Equity IN30186210049775 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30186210049775 Others 91657 1 91657
8420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMANG BHARTIA HUF Equity Equity IN30186210055062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHU3897G Others 172 1 172
8421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA  RAMAWAT Equity Equity IN30186260422465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPR3143M Agriculture 55 1 55
8422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM RAMCHANDRA CHALKE Equity Equity IN30186260491856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPC6348G Service 20 1 20
8423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTHA  BAI Equity Equity IN30186260548888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPK6663K Housewife 10 1 10
8424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAM  AJMERA Equity Equity IN30186261552111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWNPA6160D Student 69 1 69
8425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHINI DEVI  POLOJU Equity Equity IN30186261794187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPP6783E Housewife 510 1 510
8426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAKI RAMULU  POLOJU Equity Equity IN30186261809260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPP9180D Service 250 1 250
8427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ GOPAL VYAS Equity Equity IN30186262072325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB9388E Business 70 1 70
8428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL NIKHIL PATIL Equity Equity IN30186262250659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPXPP7239G Housewife 20 1 20
8429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED HUSAIN ALLARAKHA MEMON Equity Equity IN30186262298460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPM1199D Service 600 1 600
8430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU KANTILAL JADAV Equity Equity IN30186262404175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXOPJ0302C Service 20 1 20
8431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAPARAJU  SURYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30186262857863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLYPS4619G Service 20 1 20
8432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH  GOLKIYA Equity Equity IN30186262947088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPG0658G Business 100 1 100
8433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHAKHI ABHISHEK SHAH Equity Equity IN30186263143498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRIPS0570H Housewife 36 1 36
8434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANWAR  HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30186263250779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPH6010L Service 10 1 10
8435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANA  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30186263505648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVTPG5984F Business 30 1 30
8436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMANI VIJAYKUMAR HARIBHAI Equity Equity IN30186263697467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPB7816K Service 50 1 50
8437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30186265167744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPK3581L Others 100 1 100
8438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHANG BHADRESHBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30186265168593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BABPM3311E Professional 1 1 1
8439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA  MEHRA Equity Equity IN30186265178231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPM7387B Housewife 30 1 30
8440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINBHAI DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30186265234298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHDPS3537H Business 30 1 30
8441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR SARAF Equity Equity IN30186265495209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPS8423R Business 250 1 250
8442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHIKA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30186265732704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFXPG9929C Student 100 1 100
8443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEENDAYAL  SANWAL Equity Equity IN30186265753276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPD2597M Business 450 1 450
8444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETSAGAR BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30186266173017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CECPB4854H Service 21 1 21
8445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA  KOPPULA Equity Equity IN30186266333087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FUQPK5906J Service 300 1 300
8446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH  LAXKAR Equity Equity IN30186266606185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPL3468H Business 90 1 90
8447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVYA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30186266710101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRRPJ7369E Others 70 1 70
8448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUMTAZ  MODAN Equity Equity IN30186266835586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMIPM2457P Student 114 1 114
8449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RAMFER VERMA Equity Equity IN30186266899134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPV8906K Business 10 1 10
8450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMRAT  AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30186267132282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPA4589N Service 150 1 150
8451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI PRASANNA  ALAVALA Equity Equity IN30186267227294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPA6853N Housewife 300 1 300
8452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PONNURU MANOHAR Equity Equity IN30186267273047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFPPM2478C Student 10 1 10
8453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI PRAKASH  GURBANI Equity Equity IN30186267445938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPG1763D Others 200 1 200
8454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SATYANARAYANAGUPTA GAJULAPALLE Equity Equity IN30186267542019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPG7130L Others 2900 1 2900
8455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANSH MANISHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30186267636656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OQXPS7739R Service 150 1 150
8456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR GUMMA Equity Equity IN30186267649188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPG3569G Service 7 1 7
8457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATBIR  SINGH Equity Equity IN30186267724713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPS7807F Service 1 1 1
8458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVASATYANARAYANA  KOLA Equity Equity IN30186267750712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCZPK4597G Others 60 1 60
8459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHBHAI NANJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30186267881257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPP9611P Service 10 1 10
8460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30186267943704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXTPS0778A Business 51 1 51
8461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVALKUMAR BHARATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30186267993621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJQPS6651A Service 100 1 100
8462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJARATHINAM  VIMALAN Equity Equity IN30186268074228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPV3493J Business 25 1 25
8463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUBAJYOTI  BHAUMICK Equity Equity IN30186268137397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBGPB9877A Others 70 1 70
8464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA Equity Equity IN30223612082663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJJPS2449P Housewife 10 1 10
8465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH KOUL Equity Equity IN30223612249140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMQPK1240M Service 20 1 20
8466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDANBHAI ISHWARLAL DHIMAR Equity Equity IN30223612343116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPD5778A Service 50 1 50
8467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA  GARG Equity Equity IN30223612372755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLIPG3196D Housewife 10 1 10
8468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA NANDKISHORE SANWAL Equity Equity IN30223612399958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPS3585F Business 400 1 400
8469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI VIVEK MIMANI Equity Equity IN30223612442577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPF9674F Housewife 10 1 10
8470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR GOENKA Equity Equity IN30225210086894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPG5872M Service 50 1 50
8471 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MILLENNIUM STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD. Equity Equity IN30225210096349 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30225210096349 Others 13220 1 13220
8472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ TODI Equity Equity IN30225210101694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT0367M Housewife 100 1 100
8473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHITA GOYAL Equity Equity IN30225210106220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPP6538P Housewife 60 1 60
8474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU KUMAR MATHRAN HUF Equity Equity IN30225210106342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHV7656J Others 120 1 120
8475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANSHU GOYAL Equity Equity IN30225210106471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPG0618C Business 60 1 60
8476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAY BRIAN DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30226910044273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPD0446F Service 650 1 650
8477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30226910081048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHS4327L Others 100 1 100
8478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CLIFTON ALEXANDER DESOUZA Equity Equity IN30226910100209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPD3230R Others 70 1 70
8479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30226910117483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPS4117D Others 500 1 500
8480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30226910150695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPK6224E Others 120 1 120
8481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHI Equity Equity IN30226910179943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPA2564D Others 90 1 90
8482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ONKAR NATH RAI Equity Equity IN30226910219864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPR6157Q Others 300 1 300
8483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI TALWEKAR Equity Equity IN30226910236037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPT4139P Others 100 1 100
8484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA DINANATH DICHOLKAR Equity Equity IN30226910346781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD9289M Others 10 1 10
8485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIKLAL TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30226910364983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHR2634C Others 250 1 250
8486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH TRAMBAKBHAI MAGANLAL Equity Equity IN30226910387879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPS7569K Service 150 1 150
8487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAHORA YASHMIN ASHRAF Equity Equity IN30226910397653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPV9865J Housewife 230 1 230
8488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAJANKUMAR RAMANLAL Equity Equity IN30226910455893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPP5883K Service 100 1 100
8489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA MAHENDRA PARALKAR Equity Equity IN30226910466206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPP5374Q Housewife 10 1 10
8490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH SURANA Equity Equity IN30226910466690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPM1929G Others 90 1 90
8491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C SAVITRI Equity Equity IN30226910470086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPC0802J Housewife 300 1 300
8492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M NAGARATHINAM Equity Equity IN30226910488246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPN2807P Others 10 1 10
8493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPU SRINIVAS RAO Equity Equity IN30226910504586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPK4698P Service 40 1 40
8494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDER SINGH GANDHI Equity Equity IN30226910522111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPG5374K Others 200 1 200
8495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI TULI Equity Equity IN30226910622592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPT7694K Business 20 1 20



8496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226910712571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPK2932Q Others 10 1 10
8497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GONUGUNTA MURALI Equity Equity IN30226910716509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPG5511D Business 800 1 800
8498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KHATRI Equity Equity IN30226910752448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPK0512G Others 100 1 100
8499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNA GOKHALE TUMMALA Equity Equity IN30226910780233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPT2191C Service 10 1 10
8500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SAINATH IYER Equity Equity IN30226910821533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPI0294H Service 40 1 40
8501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226910856559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPG5930A Professional 338 1 338
8502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH HARISHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30226910888927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPP2138N Others 2000 1 2000
8503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH SATYA SRIDEVI Equity Equity IN30226910898584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFCPS4628J Others 10 1 10
8504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH MAHADEVAN Equity Equity IN30226910909603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPP7912E Others 2060 1 2060
8505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL VERMA Equity Equity IN30226911048010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPV2686C Others 70 1 70
8506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI DEVI Equity Equity IN30226911060051 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPD8047M Others 220 1 220
8507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM SUNDER VOHRA Equity Equity IN30226911098449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV0591R Business 60 1 60
8508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA MANILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30226911289693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPP7603J Others 90 1 90
8509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARBHAJAN SINGH CHHINA Equity Equity IN30226911513467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPC3710A Others 100 1 100
8510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226911651675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPG3060D Business 25 1 25
8511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH V BHANDERI Equity Equity IN30226911777245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPB8829R Business 5440 1 5440
8512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESHKUMAR DEVATBHAI PIPALIYA Equity Equity IN30226911814717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPP9849L Others 15 1 15
8513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVASANKARAN G Equity Equity IN30226911855248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWVPS1881N Service 10 1 10
8514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ VISHANDAS KHATRI Equity Equity IN30226911875183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPK3078K Others 10 1 10
8515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY BEHERE Equity Equity IN30226911934492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPB7130Q Others 10 1 10
8516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226911967360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPG1994H Others 40 1 40
8517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S GANAPATHIRAMAN Equity Equity IN30226912105298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPG6265R Service 98 1 98
8518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SETH Equity Equity IN30226912173522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPS4127H Service 20 1 20
8519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30226912194190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPB6564M Business 270 1 270
8520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226912379971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPG1136B Professional 80 1 80
8521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR A MEHTA Equity Equity IN30226912393773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPM2143B Others 50 1 50
8522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDER BAI Equity Equity IN30226912393829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPB2451J Housewife 40 1 40
8523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENU BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30226912448928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPB2731K Agriculture 50 1 50
8524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNESH N BILVE Equity Equity IN30226912470023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHP9495H Business 10 1 10
8525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA NAGARAJ S P Equity Equity IN30226912531690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPV0481B Agriculture 1500 1 1500
8526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKITARAYA SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30226912634905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPV0932G Others 100 1 100
8527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNAN R Equity Equity IN30226912794598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWCPK7312D Service 50 1 50
8528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR P SOLANKI HUF Equity Equity IN30226912922533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHN7280D Business 80 1 80
8529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIVAS NANDRAM KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30226912962879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPK0537E Business 280 1 280
8530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SOMANI Equity Equity IN30226913004637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPS7303L Service 6000 1 6000
8531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA RANI GARG Equity Equity IN30226913008634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPG9423J Housewife 287 1 287
8532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226913046226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPN8493L Business 20 1 20
8533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ALKABEN RAMJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30226913047848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPP0250L Housewife 500 1 500
8534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SHARMA Equity Equity IN30226913070119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMNPS8936D Service 2100 1 2100
8535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAYYIL KEZHAKKE JAIDEEP Equity Equity IN30226913108620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPJ6356J Professional 50 1 50
8536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINI JITENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30226913153090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPP6312M Housewife 30 1 30
8537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30226913166813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDBPS6136C Service 10 1 10
8538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINBHAI G PATEL HUF Equity Equity IN30226913184928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHA5214D Business 50 1 50
8539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAW PRASAD JAWANPURIA HUF Equity Equity IN30226913258296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHK7801F Business 50 1 50
8540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJINI SAHOO Equity Equity IN30226913291295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVOPS5675N Housewife 50 1 50
8541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226913465822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPK4203H Service 2220 1 2220
8542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDALA NARAYANAPPA CHOUDARY Equity Equity IN30226913466751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPC1509L Service 20 1 20
8543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR NARHARI GUNJAL Equity Equity IN30226913493710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPG5110B Business 10 1 10
8544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226913495842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPG1164Q Service 90 1 90
8545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N V S PRASAD RAO Equity Equity IN30226913504507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPV7258D Professional 30 1 30
8546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANYAM MUTNURU Equity Equity IN30226913533257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPM9037A Service 40 1 40
8547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LILLY BABY Equity Equity IN30226913538647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPB9867R Housewife 10 1 10
8548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANGADEO BHANUDAS KALHAPURE Equity Equity IN30226913540891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPK5542Q Others 10 1 10
8549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30226913582392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPP1717F Service 2440 1 2440
8550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30226913694582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLZPS3458K Service 10 1 10
8551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARSOTTAMBHAI BHGWANBHAI HUF Equity Equity IN30226913850072 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHP9252R Business 120 1 120
8552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY AMAR SHIVNANI Equity Equity IN30226913861293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUPPS2387L Professional 10 1 10
8553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30226913952275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPU3622A Service 5 1 5
8554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH Equity Equity IN30226913960664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPS1155F Service 10 1 10
8555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANAPPA N NAGAPPAGARI Equity Equity IN30226913994318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPN2004E Business 120 1 120
8556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRERANA PRAVIN DEOSTHALEE Equity Equity IN30258210099008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPD3379E Service 730 1 730
8557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITA AMIT SHAH Equity Equity IN30258210101389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPS8169M Housewife 30 1 30
8558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL B TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30258210133634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPT3947L Service 40 1 40
8559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH NARAYANDAS GONDALIA Equity Equity IN30258210159546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG9831C Business 10 1 10
8560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ MOHAN GARG Equity Equity IN30258210160054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPG2424R Others 40 1 40
8561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH CHETAN MEHTA Equity Equity IN30258210161967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JLHPM2228F Student 30 1 30
8562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUVA SHAILESH HIMATLAL Equity Equity IN30260310094193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPB6534M Business 30 1 30
8563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL GANPATISHANKAR OZA Equity Equity IN30260310112014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPO3387J Business 20 1 20
8564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA  A BANKA Equity Equity IN30260310123329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPB8177B Others 10 1 10
8565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA  V  S  RAO Equity Equity IN30260310162349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUFPR9481H Housewife 20 1 20
8566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR SAH Equity Equity IN30260310183473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXUPS0724F Service 110 1 110
8567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINBANDHU KAR Equity Equity IN30260310212605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTRPK8002P Others 50 1 50
8568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULLAMORUSU NARASIMHUDU Equity Equity IN30260310288262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPG1352M Service 4 1 4
8569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHA RANI Equity Equity IN30262010052732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPR1475R Business 75 1 75
8570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30262010053897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPB1663J Service 40 1 40
8571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30262010059813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPA2256F Business 380 1 380
8572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30262010157903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPK4196N Service 100 1 100
8573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30262010181621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMOPG0319E Housewife 10 1 10
8574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA SEN Equity Equity IN30264610018626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHCPS3005F Others 10 1 10
8575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIB DEBNATH Equity Equity IN30264610056494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPD5604R Service 38 1 38
8576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANAJIT MONDAL Equity Equity IN30264610096431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRUPM6655H Service 20 1 20
8577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SHETH Equity Equity IN30264610129839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CISPS6602L Housewife 10 1 10
8578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAND RATAN LAKHANI Equity Equity IN30265410000660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPL4316F Business 70 1 70
8579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD Equity Equity IN30267930018352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPT0338D Business 2 1 2
8580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSHABBAR  HUSSAIN Equity Equity IN30267930032253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPH8941J Professional 75 1 75
8581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY KUMAR C R Equity Equity IN30267930035724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPU5031B Service 30 1 30
8582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH CHAMPALAL BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30267930064400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPB6022C Professional 10 1 10
8583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL MADHUKAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30267930078492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM7328Q Others 40 1 40
8584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267930132126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPD1275N Service 10 1 10
8585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T  DIVAKARA Equity Equity IN30267930161890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPD3340A Service 10 1 10
8586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30267930185418 India Not applicable Passport 30267930185418 Business 10 1 10
8587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL  V S Equity Equity IN30267930324028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPG6523Q Service 100 1 100
8588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUTCHEVELL  B Equity Equity IN30267930357665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPA8795J Service 10 1 10
8589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FELIX D SOUZA Equity Equity IN30267930365552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD8591P Service 100 1 100
8590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ BEHARI LAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30267930455863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPA6285P Others 100 1 100
8591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPA NARESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30267930466539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPP5515J Housewife 200 1 200
8592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM Equity Equity IN30267930559753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPN7087A Housewife 110 1 110
8593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30267930569857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPC7817K Others 30 1 30
8594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY MADHAV GOKHALE Equity Equity IN30267930574686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPG9342D Professional 320 1 320
8595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA P BILAY Equity Equity IN30267930609007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPB3536D Others 230 1 230
8596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI VIJAY PALEJA Equity Equity IN30267930717097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPP7142B Housewife 100 1 100
8597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  MUDGAL Equity Equity IN30267930748073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPM5426P Others 10 1 10
8598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAEEMAHMED M ANSARI Equity Equity IN30267930815478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPA3830C Student 1000 1 1000
8599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP G PAI Equity Equity IN30267930822820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPP7880N Business 50 1 50
8600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableGIREESH KUMAR DAMODHARAN THAMPY VISHNUMATHYEquity Equity IN30267930852624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPG6369F Service 10 1 10
8601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR B H Equity Equity IN30267930890516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPK2484P Others 400 1 400
8602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRILAKSHMI REGULAGEDDA Equity Equity IN30267930926974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPR5524R Housewife 180 1 180
8603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267930970129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPG3680H Others 20 1 20
8604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU H HARYANI Equity Equity IN30267930979540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPH4291P Housewife 30 1 30
8605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30267931084154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPM0754E Others 15 1 15
8606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVAN  MANIKAM Equity Equity IN30267931119472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPM8037K Others 370 1 370
8607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY  CHATTOPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30267931131874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPC6863L Student 10 1 10
8608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAY  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267931132853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPS8396D Business 1090 1 1090
8609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAL RAMESH KATKORIA Equity Equity IN30267931135078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPK9518B Others 40 1 40
8610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNEESH SHIVAJI PAWAR Equity Equity IN30267931178396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPP4528F Others 10 1 10
8611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARFARAZ  AHMED Equity Equity IN30267931219590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPA2595M Student 50 1 50
8612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  SHREEDHARAN Equity Equity IN30267931223263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPS2091M Others 150 1 150
8613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI  BENGANI Equity Equity IN30267931281802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPB8940K Business 30 1 30
8614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN LAL KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30267931293787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPK2746D Others 70 1 70
8615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEZ ALAMSHAH ALAM Equity Equity IN30267931324199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPA3857E Others 2000 1 2000
8616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER  BHAYA Equity Equity IN30267931392495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPB3562E Others 30 1 30
8617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JACOB KARUMANKOTTU JACOB Equity Equity IN30267931394319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPJ4593L Service 230 1 230
8618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK ARVIND PADHYE Equity Equity IN30267931422210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPP6734A Others 10 1 10
8619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG RANJIT KAPASI Equity Equity IN30267931452238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPK1958R Others 50 1 50
8620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHANGI PARAG MULAY Equity Equity IN30267931459282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPM1079M Others 1000 1 1000
8621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30267931468804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPA7436L Others 120 1 120
8622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267931487122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPG3602Q Others 10 1 10
8623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  NARAYANASAMY Equity Equity IN30267931505839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPN9365K Others 3780 1 3780
8624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  DOGRA Equity Equity IN30267931549212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPD4749E Others 14 1 14
8625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AI KYO  THOUMOUNG Equity Equity IN30267931603093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPT7780R Others 180 1 180
8626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATAM PRAKASH SARIA Equity Equity IN30267931613363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPS3497L Others 40 1 40
8627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHKUMAR  SAHOO Equity Equity IN30267931632784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BALPS1879M Others 500 1 500
8628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH HARSHADRAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30267931632864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPM9557E Service 20 1 20
8629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EDGAR MICHAEL DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30267931658154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD4886E Others 2 1 2
8630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT GHOSH DASTIDAR Equity Equity IN30267931664398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPG2258D Others 30 1 30
8631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRANATH  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267931679078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG7822A Business 40 1 40
8632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHATH NAAZ NADEEM Equity Equity IN30267931746413 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPN5286J Others 50 1 50
8633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINI SATISH WARRIER Equity Equity IN30267931769330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPW9331H Others 20 1 20
8634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D C NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30267931905028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPN3541E Service 500 1 500
8635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GENEVIEVE INNOCENCIA JASMINE REGO Equity Equity IN30267931934923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPF6180F Others 200 1 200
8636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTKUMAR  THAKER Equity Equity IN30267931954032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPT3563E Others 20 1 20
8637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30267932003189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPB6931D Others 10 1 10
8638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALAVALA VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30267932021628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPV9154A Others 1000 1 1000
8639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  RAGHAVAN Equity Equity IN30267932036197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPR7587J Others 100 1 100
8640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B KRISHNA KISHORE Equity Equity IN30267932038326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPB0359E Others 20 1 20
8641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POLEBOINA  HARSHITA Equity Equity IN30267932079519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPN2742R Others 50 1 50
8642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN  MITAL Equity Equity IN30267932113408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPM6835R Others 100 1 100
8643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30267932123523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPA5818R Others 171 1 171
8644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATLURI MURALI GANGADHAR Equity Equity IN30267932142105 India Not applicable Passport 30267932142105 Service 70 1 70
8645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SROOP SINGH BIST Equity Equity IN30267932178997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB0372A Others 35 1 35
8646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH  MALIK Equity Equity IN30267932185673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPM4296Q Others 300 1 300
8647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30267932220963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AREPS4248R Others 200 1 200
8648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  NAIKWADI S Equity Equity IN30267932243132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPD4085C Others 2061 1 2061
8649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILAM  J Equity Equity IN30290241120467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYLPS7067C Business 100 1 100
8650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSTUBH A MEHTA Equity Equity IN30290241170847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPM4379J Others 110 1 110
8651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30290241183744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPM1176B Others 627 1 627
8652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMJADULLA  SHARIEFF Equity Equity IN30290241195617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPA4561B Professional 300 1 300
8653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATARU NAGA SIVA KANTH Equity Equity IN30290241216578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPK9770L Others 10 1 10
8654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI HANMANTAPPA KASAL Equity Equity IN30290241238767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPK0631L Others 50 1 50
8655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DENNIS C CORREYA Equity Equity IN30290241243516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPC2537J Others 100 1 100
8656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIMAL R GANDHI Equity Equity IN30290241297366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPG1807H Housewife 290 1 290
8657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJAN KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity IN30290241299780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPS5077M Others 10 1 10
8658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA BHASKAR KADAM Equity Equity IN30290241301180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPK8389C Others 100 1 100
8659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA BOB MAHENDRU Equity Equity IN30290241312705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPM0405P Others 70 1 70
8660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S RAMESH Equity Equity IN30290241333478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPR8070M Others 60 1 60
8661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30290241386060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPG3637A Business 100 1 100
8662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N  NAGARAJ Equity Equity IN30290241414657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHN6126J Others 80 1 80
8663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANT KUMAR HARITWAL Equity Equity IN30290241426644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPH8871N Service 10 1 10
8664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYANARAYANAMURTHY GARAPATI Equity Equity IN30290241444330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPG4883G Others 10 1 10
8665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR KANDOI Equity Equity IN30290241458578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPK8313R Others 170 1 170
8666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINA VEERA SWAMI TALARI Equity Equity IN30290241499560 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPT8383R Others 80 1 80
8667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA SANTOSH DHANDE Equity Equity IN30290241555634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPD0328G Housewife 20 1 20
8668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30290241564065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPB6655D Others 10 1 10
8669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  SAHU Equity Equity IN30290241586185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFMPS7672N Housewife 60 1 60
8670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290241603187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPK9329Q Others 30 1 30
8671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA SAGAR VISHVANATHAN Equity Equity IN30290241626586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV4849D Others 210 1 210
8672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNACHALAM  V Equity Equity IN30290241635183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPA8507D Others 10 1 10



8673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR CHATRATH Equity Equity IN30290241650626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPC7354A Others 30 1 30
8674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALENTINE ROSARIO DCUNHA Equity Equity IN30290241650835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD2224M Others 1000 1 1000
8675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH MUDDU SHETTY Equity Equity IN30290241680848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPS0790F Service 510 1 510
8676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONI STANY MASCARENHAS Equity Equity IN30290241724216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPM7893Q Professional 120 1 120
8677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN DATTATRAYA THAKRE Equity Equity IN30290241796543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPT9658C Others 10 1 10
8678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHYANARAYANA Y S Equity Equity IN30290241804233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPY6109G Others 50 1 50
8679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANTA KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290241844915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPS5022Q Business 600 1 600
8680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR SHAKYA Equity Equity IN30290241898736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPS3136N Others 110 1 110
8681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN  DAS Equity Equity IN30290241913516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPD4715A Others 4 1 4
8682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290241931412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASIPK1491P Others 100 1 100
8683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR KANCHAN Equity Equity IN30290241937665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPK1764E Business 500 1 500
8684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM NARAIN JALAN Equity Equity IN30290241955143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHP7246N Others 100 1 100
8685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL  SAKSENA Equity Equity IN30290241988129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAMPS0167B Others 20 1 20
8686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIAN  SIVANANDHAM Equity Equity IN30290242029466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BATPS9752F Others 1000 1 1000
8687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIAN  SIVANANDHAM Equity Equity IN30290242029483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BATPS9752F Others 40 1 40
8688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL S RESHAMDALAL Equity Equity IN30290242113116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPR1868D Others 10 1 10
8689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH ANKUSH PANJARI Equity Equity IN30290242117416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPP6144J Others 10 1 10
8690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA PRAMOD SHEWALE Equity Equity IN30290242134032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPS2397E Housewife 10 1 10
8691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOD KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290242161439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPS2776A Others 200 1 200
8692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290242164355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPS6610B Others 500 1 500
8693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI  BAJPAI Equity Equity IN30290242178279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPB2711M Housewife 20 1 20
8694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANAN S KARUVAN Equity Equity IN30290242201364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPK0442Q Service 5 1 5
8695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIR ABDUL WAHID NARVEL Equity Equity IN30290242208466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPN3504D Others 120 1 120
8696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV MUNDHRA Equity Equity IN30290242220236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPM8333Q Service 50 1 50
8697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURNAIF  KHADEER Equity Equity IN30290242221849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPK0247M Housewife 75 1 75
8698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD  NASIR Equity Equity IN30290242233338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPN6186R Others 60 1 60
8699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ERIC FRANCIS TUCKER Equity Equity IN30290242240203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPT8840J Others 50 1 50
8700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30290242247750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPJ0359G Others 800 1 800
8701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30290242254486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPV3639A Others 80 1 80
8702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA M SHAH Equity Equity IN30290242263944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPS9098F Others 2500 1 2500
8703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH KUMAR MIDHA Equity Equity IN30290242269033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPM9613J Others 40 1 40
8704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUNE PRASAD BABU Equity Equity IN30290242289986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPN2516Q Others 304 1 304
8705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30290242304256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB5384F Others 50 1 50
8706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHANAM  NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30290242366736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPI2971B Others 100 1 100
8707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable E KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity IN30290242384333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPN4917E Others 1000 1 1000
8708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290242393342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPK8339L Others 300 1 300
8709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV  SETT Equity Equity IN30290242401667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPS9167Q Others 350 1 350
8710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHABEN VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30290242408824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPP3652H Housewife 40 1 40
8711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSEPH RAYMOND MENDES Equity Equity IN30290242408875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPM4544P Others 500 1 500
8712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAL ARVIND LELE Equity Equity IN30290242489759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPL8191K Others 20 1 20
8713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABRAHAM KANIYANTETHU VARGHESE Equity Equity IN30290242504027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPA7478C Others 100 1 100
8714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM  KABRA Equity Equity IN30290242520965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPK6442M Others 380 1 380
8715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  KHATTER Equity Equity IN30290242535152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPK5946F Others 30 1 30
8716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHIMA CHANDRA GANGWAR Equity Equity IN30290242557039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPG4270M Others 200 1 200
8717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI Equity Equity IN30290242558986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPJ6774J Others 1000 1 1000
8718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANWAR KUBER SINGH Equity Equity IN30290242567680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPS8924Q Others 12 1 12
8719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30290242612468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPA0353E Others 10 1 10
8720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  GOEL Equity Equity IN30290242640307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPG8643B Others 10 1 10
8721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGESH CHANDRA CHOUDHURY Equity Equity IN30290242794828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPC2727K Others 200 1 200
8722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NABA KUMAR MEDHI Equity Equity IN30290242825410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPM5008K Service 6 1 6
8723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH S R Equity Equity IN30290242846606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPR2124M Service 100 1 100
8724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR NARENDRA LAKHIA Equity Equity IN30290242855309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPL6893K Service 20 1 20
8725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUKAR SHRIKRISHNA PAKHALE Equity Equity IN30290242879405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPP4108M Service 41 1 41
8726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL PRAGNESH BILVE Equity Equity IN30290242912546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPB1235E Others 20 1 20
8727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILENDU  SINGH Equity Equity IN30290242964602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYUPS3099M Service 135 1 135
8728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL BABU K V R Equity Equity IN30290242973870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPA9885D Service 10 1 10
8729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASREE  BADAPAGARI Equity Equity IN30290242980636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPB9018D Housewife 150 1 150
8730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNAN  RAJAGOPALAN Equity Equity IN30290242988476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK0343R Others 20 1 20
8731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH VINAYCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30290243037706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS4295K Others 30 1 30
8732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30290243043864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPK7872M Others 20 1 20
8733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TOLETY S B ARUNKUMAR Equity Equity IN30290243057200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPA1507E Service 10 1 10
8734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH BHUPENDRA PATIL Equity Equity IN30290243091169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPP2909F Service 300 1 300
8735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable I S SIVA SATHEESH Equity Equity IN30290243105037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUXPS5488H Service 180 1 180
8736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJANABEN NARENDRAKUMAR SURTI Equity Equity IN30290243112315 Oman Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLNPS4879L Housewife 20 1 20
8737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHETA PRASHANT MUNGEKAR Equity Equity IN30290243135214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPM7488A Service 150 1 150
8738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH BABU KANADE Equity Equity IN30290243159929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPK8998R Others 60 1 60
8739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAT  RAMACHANDRA Equity Equity IN30290243173376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPM4806G Others 100 1 100
8740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30290243177555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPC3786P Others 450 1 450
8741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD VITTHAL SHANKHE Equity Equity IN30290243188408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPS9669B Service 20 1 20
8742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  VIKRANT Equity Equity IN30290243205765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHB3116F Professional 112 1 112
8743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA PAREEK Equity Equity IN30290243296213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP5676C Others 20 1 20
8744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA GARG Equity Equity IN30096610745443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPG3882D Housewife 500 1 500
8745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH BABBAR Equity Equity IN30096610758095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPB1202R Others 9 1 9
8746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER TULI Equity Equity IN30096610759895 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPT7996A Business 100 1 100
8747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30096610764798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPM3239J Housewife 20 1 20
8748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUPUR BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30096610785382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPB5887H Housewife 900 1 900
8749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30096610790321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPG0472L Housewife 50 1 50
8750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30096610790401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPG1092H Housewife 100 1 100
8751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMARESH BHATTACHARYYA Equity Equity IN30096610792399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPB1143F Business 10 1 10
8752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30096610819064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPP0576G Others 70 1 70
8753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAIMISH PURANCHANDRA GANDHI Equity Equity IN30096610822935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPG5972F Business 72 1 72
8754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30096610832045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPS8472R Business 100 1 100
8755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30096610913613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HRCPK3400G Student 50 1 50
8756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30096611011012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPJ1786F Service 2 1 2
8757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTESH PUNDIR Equity Equity IN30096611035076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQGPP9895R Service 27 1 27
8758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU HASSANAND LALLA Equity Equity IN30096611043531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPL1313P Housewife 30 1 30
8759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHEY SHYAM Equity Equity IN30096611058337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPS4218J Business 100 1 100
8760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUAMR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30096611065818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATPPS4152F Business 144 1 144
8761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30096611162579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPK4678D Others 250 1 250
8762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30096611222295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMGPK9552B Service 300 1 300
8763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30096611292207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA9862E Business 20000 1 20000
8764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30096611292303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPA6040L Business 13200 1 13200
8765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAISAL KHAN Equity Equity IN30096611323223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPF5379E Business 30 1 30
8766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRTUNJAY PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30096611359025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNHPS5952E Service 10 1 10
8767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL(HUF) Equity Equity IN30096611370512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHC0838E Others 3 1 3
8768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA MALHOTRA Equity Equity IN30096660000473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPM5623D Housewife 10 1 10
8769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDIRA DILIP BHATT Equity Equity IN30097410012562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB9942P Housewife 10 1 10
8770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR SUKHRAMDAS BHAVNANI Equity Equity IN30097410046395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPB7008D Business 10 1 10
8771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT C. SHAH Equity Equity IN30097410047812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHUPS5879P Business 50 1 50
8772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARABEN JAYANTILAL ADATIA Equity Equity IN30097410079941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPA8370J Housewife 30 1 30
8773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL PRADEEPBHAI JHATAKIA Equity Equity IN30097410080773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ6985A Business 10 1 10
8774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJANAN DINANATH KHADGI Equity Equity IN30097410109674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPK3442R Others 70 1 70
8775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALTI RAJESH GALIA Equity Equity IN30097410118686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPG5745K Housewife 10 1 10
8776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATIF HAJI KASAM KASMANI Equity Equity IN30097410156435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASIPK8528K Service 230 1 230
8777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA BAKUL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30097410159851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPM2727F Housewife 10 1 10
8778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHA NARENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30097410159860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPM2749H Housewife 10 1 10
8779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KESHAVJI PALA Equity Equity IN30097410203247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPP6536Q Business 10 1 10
8780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUR ASGARALI KAPASI Equity Equity IN30097410212163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPK7912P Business 30 1 30
8781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR A. SHAH Equity Equity IN30097410306591 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPS3621H Others 10 1 10
8782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIDA BHARATKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30097410310850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPM3623N Housewife 30 1 30
8783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHYAP THACKER Equity Equity IN30097410353907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPT1765B Business 20 1 20
8784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA RAWAL Equity Equity IN30097410354111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIPPR7161N Others 100 1 100
8785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHRAF AHMED AMDANI Equity Equity IN30097410378875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPA6298F Business 10 1 10
8786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA V. SHAH Equity Equity IN30097410389215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWCPS1850L Housewife 50 1 50
8787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRANG RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30097410453517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPP6275P Student 100 1 100
8788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL KANTILAL LIYA Equity Equity IN30097410456343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPL3835A Service 30 1 30
8789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH VRAJLAL TILAVAT Equity Equity IN30097410461688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT4219N Service 10 1 10
8790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHANYABEN G. NATHAVANI Equity Equity IN30097410471853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPN6342Q Housewife 10 1 10
8791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHAN K. NATHAVANI Equity Equity IN30097410471878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPN6341P Business 80 1 80
8792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANLAL HIRJI VASOYA Equity Equity IN30097410480737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPV0833B Service 85 1 85
8793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK CHHAGANLAL DATTANI Equity Equity IN30097410488166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPD7688B Service 10 1 10
8794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA NARENDRA SHINGALA Equity Equity IN30097410513345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS7971F Housewife 48 1 48
8795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH G. AGIYA Equity Equity IN30097410522504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPA9931A Business 300 1 300
8796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30097410610772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPC4840G Service 10 1 10
8797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH AMRUTLAL PADIYA Equity Equity IN30097410621815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP2857G Others 140 1 140
8798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORKUMAR D. GOTECHA Equity Equity IN30097410653088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPG5618B Business 110 1 110
8799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL P. VAVDIA Equity Equity IN30097410683526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPV0202H Others 100 1 100
8800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM MADANLAL HURKAT Equity Equity IN30097410696897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPH4982M Service 600 1 600
8801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIL PUSHPAVADAN TAPIAWALA Equity Equity IN30097410735319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPT8304Q Service 100 1 100
8802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHBHAI BACHUBHAI VADALIA Equity Equity IN30097410766916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPV4398Q Agriculture 90 1 90
8803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVDA CHETAN KIRITKUMAR Equity Equity IN30097410914883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPD1437R Professional 10 1 10
8804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDULAL NATHABHAI KARWADIYA Equity Equity IN30097411012840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPK7178E Others 50 1 50
8805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDULAL V. BALDHA Equity Equity IN30097411050531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPB8062C Others 100 1 100
8806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGIA AMITKUMAR HARILAL Equity Equity IN30097411063315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPJ8427J Service 200 1 200
8807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMANCHANDRA JAMNADAS MENDAPARA Equity Equity IN30097411081876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPM0001G Service 80 1 80
8808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANJI VEGAD Equity Equity IN30097411171726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPV9549H Service 200 1 200
8809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMIL K. HAMIRANI Equity Equity IN30097411200849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPH9044G Others 120 1 120
8810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASILABEN C. VORA Equity Equity IN30097411343141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPV7871H Others 20 1 20
8811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHKUMAR GOKALBHAI KOTHADIA Equity Equity IN30097411352989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPK5405F Others 100 1 100
8812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR M. MAKADIA Equity Equity IN30097411370915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPM7903J Others 10 1 10
8813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH G MATLIA Equity Equity IN30097411403581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPM7802M Business 19 1 19
8814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN L KANERIYA Equity Equity IN30097411424372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPK6891L Housewife 300 1 300
8815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHABEN AMITBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30097411435266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPP4537E Housewife 200 1 200
8816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGANLAL GORDHANBHAI HIRPARA Equity Equity IN30097411436419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPH2016F Agriculture 50 1 50
8817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULIK BHARATBHAI KAGATHARA Equity Equity IN30097411482829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPK4415F Business 9640 1 9640
8818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHBHAI NARANBHAI ZALAVADIA Equity Equity IN30097411521748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPZ0191P Business 10 1 10
8819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATOLIYA NILESHKUMAR P Equity Equity IN30097411529414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUQPP1148N Business 150 1 150
8820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPAN DINESHKUMAR VYAS Equity Equity IN30097411576446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPV3157C Service 30 1 30
8821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD R CHAUDHRY HUF Equity Equity IN30097411602523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHS9204E Business 10 1 10
8822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJAL NIRAV BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30097411617385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPB2654L Housewife 100 1 100
8823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNNATI VIMALKUMAR PARMAR Equity Equity IN30097411631237 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPP1787J Business 50 1 50
8824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU JAYANTILAL VORA Equity Equity IN30097411636827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPV6994R Others 20 1 20
8825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITABEN RAMESHBHAI RAJPAL Equity Equity IN30097411640965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPS5237J Housewife 80 1 80
8826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI N DHADUK Equity Equity IN30097411655410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPD9152G Service 50 1 50
8827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA D ZALAVADIA Equity Equity IN30097411678792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPZ8444K Housewife 30 1 30
8828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADIYA TEELAAK N Equity Equity IN30097411683139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPP3589F Service 60 1 60
8829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP JAYSUKHLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411684184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPS9653G Others 10 1 10
8830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYDIP B RABADIYA Equity Equity IN30097411692891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPR1203L Service 400 1 400
8831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARULATA DILIP SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411697172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPS6323D Others 10 1 10
8832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD VAGHJIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30097411701102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDEPP8242H Business 30 1 30
8833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH R SUBA Equity Equity IN30097411702025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFGPS0390H Business 100 1 100
8834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANABEN BHAGVANJI LADANI Equity Equity IN30097411709282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPL6344H Service 100 1 100
8835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA JAYESH SHETH Equity Equity IN30097411731631 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPS9291J Housewife 20 1 20
8836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRABHAI J PANDYA Equity Equity IN30097411737010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPP8162H Service 10 1 10
8837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL DHIRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411746625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJFD4160F Business 1200 1 1200
8838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30097411748067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPP5755C Service 45 1 45
8839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAREESH D Equity Equity IN30311611154021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKLPD4180J Service 19 1 19
8840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED MUTAHER HUSSAIN RAZVI Equity Equity IN30311611163694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPLPS8478H Business 30 1 30
8841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL M JAIN Equity Equity IN30311611189054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWFPJ9703L Student 1000 1 1000
8842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIJESH VIJAYAKUMAR HANCHATE Equity Equity IN30311611222650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPH1362A Service 610 1 610
8843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA GIRISH SHAH Equity Equity IN30311611228572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPM0554H Housewife 80 1 80
8844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT T SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30311611309959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHB5817B Business 1500 1 1500
8845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJU AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30311611341574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPA5213J Housewife 3093 1 3093
8846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH HABIBUL HASSAIN Equity Equity IN30311611350157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPH2921E Business 20 1 20
8847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA KATIYAR Equity Equity IN30311611359373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPK0328H Housewife 10 1 10
8848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAVANTI ANANTRAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30311611372985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPD6311A Housewife 50 1 50
8849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHISH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30311611381020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPD5328B Others 4000 1 4000



8850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRALHAD MADHUKAR PISAT Equity Equity IN30311611381222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPP3992F Service 50 1 50
8851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THERESE MARY MENEZES Equity Equity IN30311611398281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPM2626P Housewife 200 1 200
8852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKETU CHANDRESHKUMAR TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30311611434117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPT4219M Service 57 1 57
8853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWNA KOCHER Equity Equity IN30311611443941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPK6767N Housewife 40 1 40
8854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30311611464948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALTPA4416G Housewife 10 1 10
8855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEVAN THANKAPPAN THADALIL Equity Equity IN30311611477393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPT2965Q Service 100 1 100
8856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERARAGHAVA RAO VAKKALANKA Equity Equity IN30311611485746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPV2827A Others 40 1 40
8857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN MUKUND DUPARE Equity Equity IN30311611488327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDXPD0916K Service 10 1 10
8858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAMCHAND C JAIN Equity Equity IN30311611507931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC3110A Business 340 1 340
8859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARRYL WILFRED MENEZES Equity Equity IN30311611509189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPM7094G Business 150 1 150
8860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIDA REMEDIOS RODRIGUES Equity Equity IN30311611509197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPR6726M Housewife 70 1 70
8861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30311611523781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPA4295P Service 10 1 10
8862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30311611527692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CADPK3035N Service 10 1 10
8863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILU KISHORE PANDEY Equity Equity IN30311611574206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPK3317R Service 10 1 10
8864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYENDRA G SHAH Equity Equity IN30311611580739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJUPS0481C Service 10 1 10
8865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30311611629750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPC8956E Service 20 1 20
8866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD MANOHAR TALATHI Equity Equity IN30311611633419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPT7811D Service 20 1 20
8867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINATH PATRUNI Equity Equity IN30311611645170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXVPP3347H Service 50 1 50
8868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDESH SANTOSH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30311611727723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPM3621A Service 130 1 130
8869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENABEN PANKAJBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30311611759247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPS1905N Housewife 20 1 20
8870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABNISH KATWAL Equity Equity IN30311611786778 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAUPK7613J Service 100 1 100
8871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM CHHARIA Equity Equity IN30311611809077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPC6969N Student 100 1 100
8872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVID RAJA T Equity Equity IN30311611830119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPD1921C Service 1000 1 1000
8873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHABANANDA DEKA Equity Equity IN30311611918354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPD2456Q Service 40 1 40
8874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH LALLUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612002151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS1622C Professional 10 1 10
8875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARY SEEJA K G Equity Equity IN30311612006259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATUPM2129F Housewife 10 1 10
8876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHOUSESHAREEF MOHAMMED Equity Equity IN30311612012654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPM6865B Service 170 1 170
8877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHEESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30311612018706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPG6942M Business 1 1 1
8878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA BHAVESH THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30311612048070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPT2784F Housewife 50 1 50
8879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA A AGRWAL Equity Equity IN30311612073368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYNPG8346G Housewife 40 1 40
8880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEB KUMAR GIRI Equity Equity IN30311612084864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXHPG7639K Service 40 1 40
8881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM SANDIP MAWAL Equity Equity IN30311612113859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPG3145P Service 270 1 270
8882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA DINKAR MANE Equity Equity IN30311612121906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVHPM3715C Student 50 1 50
8883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAGANESH BK Equity Equity IN30311612132476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPR3374H Business 10 1 10
8884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT RAJESH SINGH Equity Equity IN30311612147714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COPPS9796Q Service 30 1 30
8885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30311612158119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPC9613L Housewife 125 1 125
8886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY NAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612176964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS5469N Business 10 1 10
8887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA JASMIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612178613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPS4517P Housewife 10 1 10
8888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMIN VRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612179018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPS1688A Others 150 1 150
8889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT JASMIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612180725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPS1453P Service 110 1 110
8890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA JASMIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612182160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPS2177G Student 100 1 100
8891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU BHAIYA Equity Equity IN30311612198128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPB7115M Housewife 20 1 20
8892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL PRASHANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612221017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPS4688G Housewife 50 1 50
8893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D E RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30311612228864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPD1562E Business 10 1 10
8894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN RAVI GULATI Equity Equity IN30311612229386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIFPG4312P Business 50 1 50
8895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT RAMKISHAN SONI Equity Equity IN30311612236016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIPPS4032Q Service 125 1 125
8896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH DILIPBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30311612250248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHVPP7489J Service 100 1 100
8897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHBHAI INDUBHAI SHIROYA Equity Equity IN30311612260580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPS4144M Business 10 1 10
8898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL DHARMISTHA YOGESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30311612269312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPP1834N Housewife 17 1 17
8899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNA D NERKAR Equity Equity IN30311612269706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPN5576H Business 110 1 110
8900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHARANI A S Equity Equity IN30311612280871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJZPS6793D Service 65 1 65
8901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30311612343315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPG3823E Service 1 1 1
8902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH CHAKRAVORTY Equity Equity IN30311612356886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPC6585E Service 1 1 1
8903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA M Equity Equity IN30311612361953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAHPM8273L Housewife 10 1 10
8904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT V MUNDLIK Equity Equity IN30311612392446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPM1024E Service 10 1 10
8905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30311612410137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPT2490E Service 10 1 10
8906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30311612448603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPA4586P Business 200 1 200
8907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM G CHOKHANI Equity Equity IN30311612467314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPC9695F Housewife 100 1 100
8908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDA KUMARI VEENA Equity Equity IN30311612474007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPV3495R Professional 50 1 50
8909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN B PATEL Equity Equity IN30311612512981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEBPP0180A Service 10 1 10
8910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULL KUMAR PANKAJ Equity Equity IN30311612533848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLSPP8423M Service 20 1 20
8911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMREESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30311612537307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJDPK4335Q Service 60 1 60
8912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA UTTAM KADLAG Equity Equity IN30311612556385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBVPK7928P Housewife 10 1 10
8913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIBAI KESHAVJI SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612624943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYRPS0864K Housewife 20 1 20
8914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPAT SUNDERLAL SISODIA Equity Equity IN30311612631943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS1377M Professional 250 1 250
8915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C F SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30311612652666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHC8889D Business 90 1 90
8916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANASAMY  V Equity Equity IN30311612676672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPN4258F Service 20 1 20
8917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANT MANE Equity Equity IN30311612726112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPM8658C Service 120 1 120
8918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL PANDURANG MHETRE Equity Equity IN30311612738850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGXPM8856L Agriculture 40 1 40
8919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIAZUL HASAN RIZVI Equity Equity IN30311612742889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPR8078D Service 10 1 10
8920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VADESING JANABHAI RATHAVA Equity Equity IN30311612809054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPR7619A Service 51 1 51
8921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30311612833572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAUPS0847L Business 100 1 100
8922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KESHAVLAL PARIKH Equity Equity IN30311612835574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPP6982D Service 100 1 100
8923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA AJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30311612877670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGJPS9531A Housewife 40 1 40
8924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWARLAL HAZARIMAL KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30311612966759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPK2533P Business 500 1 500
8925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPA LAL JOSHI Equity Equity IN30311613070038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPJ8095E Agriculture 50 1 50
8926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHITIJ V ARAJPURE Equity Equity IN30311613103673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQUPA8335F Student 215 1 215
8927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ OMPRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30311613123271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPG5813H Business 345 1 345
8928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA NARENDRA DHOLAKIA Equity Equity IN30311613149709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD2892B Housewife 10 1 10
8929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILESH CHANDRAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30311613174011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS6792A Business 500 1 500
8930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NASEEM SAJJAD BAIG Equity Equity IN30113526724859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPB5066C Housewife 110 1 110
8931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAMKUMAR Equity Equity IN30113526814593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPR9400Q Others 40 1 40
8932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RADHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30113526818413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR1954P Others 50 1 50
8933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M A JOWHAR Equity Equity IN30113526876908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPJ8845K Business 170 1 170
8934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRECIELLA S ALMEIDA Equity Equity IN30113526890567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPA3225F Business 10 1 10
8935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANTH H GANGASIRI Equity Equity IN30113526893899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFWPG2488A Student 30 1 30
8936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELU BOHRA Equity Equity IN30113526906314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPB5929P Housewife 10 1 10
8937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR GANGSIRI Equity Equity IN30113526906322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPG9340K Service 20 1 20
8938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD PATEL Equity Equity IN30114310045056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPP1672Q Business 10 1 10
8939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30114310085746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPG0283D Business 10 1 10
8940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity IN30114310118840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPJ2350E Others 10 1 10
8941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN PAL KANDHARI Equity Equity IN30114310199607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPK6100K Service 50 1 50
8942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN DEVI Equity Equity IN30114310220244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDTPS3477A Housewife 500 1 500
8943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURVINDER KUMAR DHIMAN Equity Equity IN30114310231812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASAPK9747J Business 30 1 30
8944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPINDER KUMAR SOOD Equity Equity IN30114310302152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPS0730G Service 50 1 50
8945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVI DAYAL Equity Equity IN30114310312670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPD1928N Business 150 1 150
8946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30114310443198 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPC8888Q Housewife 130 1 130
8947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARANJEET KAUR Equity Equity IN30114310452013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPK1777H Business 10 1 10
8948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30114310492348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPA1128J Others 180 1 180
8949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30114310504817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNMPS7751N Others 30 1 30
8950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOSHAL PARKASH BANSAL Equity Equity IN30114310511754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPB3052B Others 10 1 10
8951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTLA Equity Equity IN30114310622255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPS6501J Service 150 1 150
8952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR SUHALA Equity Equity IN30114310628743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSFPS0822Q Business 10 1 10
8953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSKINA CAUR GUJRAL Equity Equity IN30114310677467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPG6897J Service 70 1 70
8954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHINI HITESH RATHOD Equity Equity IN30114310709710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPR8957M Housewife 10 1 10
8955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH BAKSHI Equity Equity IN30114310746044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB6942H Service 20 1 20
8956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUNATHACHARI RAMAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30114310777384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR4909C Others 200 1 200
8957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN SARDA HUF Equity Equity IN30114310777624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHM4734R Service 500 1 500
8958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMERITA KHANNA Equity Equity IN30114310789916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPK2720Q Housewife 10 1 10
8959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA BAKSHI Equity Equity IN30114310803097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPB1559P Others 20 1 20
8960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114310816947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MSSPK5582P Business 10 1 10
8961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD ABROL Equity Equity IN30114310827459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPA2103N Others 90 1 90
8962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARDEEP SINGH Equity Equity IN30114310840570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNTPS7636C Service 50 1 50
8963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN LAL Equity Equity IN30114310850343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPL0145J Service 100 1 100
8964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114310852716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPK4763E Others 60 1 60
8965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA KALRA Equity Equity IN30114310854662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPK0746M Service 30 1 30
8966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENU PASRICHA Equity Equity IN30114310888268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPP3352J Service 60 1 60
8967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114310900441 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPK1354L Service 50 1 50
8968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARAM SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30114310929124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC7326N Others 30 1 30
8969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETADEVI VINAYKUMAR SARDA Equity Equity IN30114310929591 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPS1580A Housewife 90 1 90
8970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAJOR PINTO PANDIT Equity Equity IN30114311009923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPP5254C Service 200 1 200
8971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SWARUP GUPTA Equity Equity IN30114311013979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPG4986D Others 100 1 100
8972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDERSHAN MAINI Equity Equity IN30114311039761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPM6515C Housewife 70 1 70
8973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANWAR SAIN MAINI Equity Equity IN30114311039796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPM9189E Others 550 1 550
8974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114311042516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPD0881J Service 3 1 3
8975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROMILA BANSAL Equity Equity IN30114311048545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPB3105D Housewife 10 1 10
8976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA KATARIA Equity Equity IN30114311062334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASBPK4661L Service 390 1 390
8977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA KATARIA Equity Equity IN30114311062342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPGPK2434G Service 220 1 220
8978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VED PRAKASH KATARIA Equity Equity IN30114311062359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASBPK4418K Service 340 1 340
8979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI DEVI PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30114311107839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPP7190R Housewife 10 1 10
8980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAL CHAND PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30114311107863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPP0203J Business 10 1 10
8981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANVI PRIYA Equity Equity IN30114311153230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSRPP7612M Student 100 1 100
8982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA RANI Equity Equity IN30114311200928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPR2341A Housewife 10 1 10
8983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114311211055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPK6045P Business 10 1 10
8984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30114311256869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDAPS0957L Housewife 10 1 10
8985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI WADHWA Equity Equity IN30114311276830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW2548K Housewife 20 1 20
8986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNIGDHA SINGH Equity Equity IN30114311369560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSLPS0160B Professional 10 1 10
8987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRENDRA SINGH SISODIA Equity Equity IN30114311384229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNIPS3340M Business 200 1 200
8988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI JOSHI Equity Equity IN30114311410458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPJ5758J Housewife 31 1 31
8989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA BHALAWAT Equity Equity IN30114311440525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPH0400H Housewife 550 1 550
8990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA VERMA Equity Equity IN30114311442512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPV3621C Housewife 20 1 20
8991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30114311457932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPC0923A Business 80 1 80
8992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30114311458953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPJ1097J Others 100 1 100
8993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN BHASIN Equity Equity IN30114311489900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB1591H Business 350 1 350
8994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI NAYANKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30114311505886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSHPP2065E Business 20 1 20
8995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGAN RAMANDEEP SINGH Equity Equity IN30114311537059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPS9230F Service 2060 1 2060
8996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA DEVI Equity Equity IN30114311546536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPD6048H Housewife 10 1 10
8997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMJEET SINGH Equity Equity IN30114311560625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPS5064L Service 25 1 25
8998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114311561443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBHPK6206R Business 50 1 50
8999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAHANU DEVI Equity Equity IN30114311591084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDUPN3250M Housewife 10 1 10
9000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA RAO PONNEKANTI Equity Equity IN30114311612967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPP1179C Service 50 1 50
9001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL RATURI Equity Equity IN30114311638100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPR1618H Service 20 1 20
9002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRINDER SINGH GUJRAL Equity Equity IN30114311662394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG6710B Business 70 1 70
9003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEENU Equity Equity IN30114311673287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQVPS3749B Service 178 1 178
9004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT NANDWANI Equity Equity IN30114311724780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWOPN8645C Student 150 1 150
9005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SULTANIA Equity Equity IN30114311742589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS8656B Business 10 1 10
9006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30114311749027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPG8700E Service 50 1 50
9007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI RAI Equity Equity IN30114311753367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BESPR6924P Service 10 1 10
9008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPESH NANDWANI Equity Equity IN30114311755510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBTPK0359K Service 100 1 100
9009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA RANI Equity Equity IN30114311893138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCEPR5469H Housewife 60 1 60
9010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR NAGRATH Equity Equity IN30114311938403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPN6124R Others 10 1 10
9011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM GUPTA Equity Equity IN30114311964957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPG1138B Business 50 1 50
9012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SOOD Equity Equity IN30114312004833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS2529R Business 10 1 10
9013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT BHUSHAN Equity Equity IN30114312042780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPB1234B Others 31 1 31
9014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADRI SOHEL AHMED Equity Equity IN30114312129427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQHPK0101N Service 35 1 35
9015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30114312252153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPS3346P Business 20 1 20
9016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINABEN PARMAR Equity Equity IN30114312262854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDAPP4028R Housewife 100 1 100
9017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVIL DIPAKKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30114312616978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PFDPS1014B Business 2493 1 2493
9018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUGESH CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30114312631574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPC7590H Business 30 1 30
9019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABULAL MADANLAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30114312641676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA9144J Business 50 1 50
9020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA BHUPATRAY DAVE Equity Equity IN30114312675893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPD3309A Others 20 1 20
9021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMOD KUMAR Equity Equity IN30114312688232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPK7569F Business 2511 1 2511
9022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARANJIT Equity Equity IN30114312697395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPC5591M Others 20 1 20
9023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAYEENI MEKAP Equity Equity IN30114312748162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPM8375M Business 100 1 100
9024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUVIK  GUHA Equity Equity IN30429515470128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPG4976G Service 10 1 10
9025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKINENDI TEJPRAKASH RAO Equity Equity IN30429515481197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPL3849C Service 110 1 110
9026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNA ANIL JAOKAR Equity Equity IN30429515703354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPJ4411E Service 60 1 60



9027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT ROOP JHA Equity Equity IN30429515732970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPJ6295C Service 20 1 20
9028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V  MOHANAVARI Equity Equity IN30429515733243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPM1801L Others 30 1 30
9029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G  USHASREE Equity Equity IN30429515740154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXXPG4220E Service 20 1 20
9030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK  AMEERUNNISA Equity Equity IN30429515798863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECXPS0462P Housewife 70 1 70
9031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHANDEKAR ANANT JAYRAM Equity Equity IN30429515813208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPK5609L Service 10 1 10
9032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL  VIG Equity Equity IN30429515911982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPV0708N Service 300 1 300
9033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  AGASHE Equity Equity IN30429516081040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPA6245K Others 20 1 20
9034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SHIVAJI MANE Equity Equity IN30429516162342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPM7755N Service 50 1 50
9035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANTESH MALLAPPA MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30429516179157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPM6695K Others 425 1 425
9036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30429516188844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPG3713H Service 10 1 10
9037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K M KARTHIK Equity Equity IN30429516252278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUKPK9462P Service 20 1 20
9038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETHA RANI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429516365987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPA7229F Service 90 1 90
9039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL Equity Equity IN30429516444380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFQPS9887P Service 40 1 40
9040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K ANUP RAO Equity Equity IN30429516463538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPR4076L Service 20 1 20
9041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA AKSHAY DESAI Equity Equity IN30429516486525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPR5010M Housewife 400 1 400
9042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVISHKAR VISHNU DHAMKO Equity Equity IN30429516590797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPD9146P Service 100 1 100
9043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILKANTH PURNAJI PATIL Equity Equity IN30429516625791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPP1799E Service 10 1 10
9044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDURAZACK  UMMATHOOR Equity Equity IN30429516820471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPU3092K Professional 140 1 140
9045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI RAM SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429516957767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQUPS5050E Service 800 1 800
9046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA PATALAY Equity Equity IN30429517091295 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPN2428R Housewife 20 1 20
9047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YESHWANT VEECUMSEE VIKESH Equity Equity IN30429517091480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV8925E Professional 255 1 255
9048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429517428363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQKPK2269J Service 10 1 10
9049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAL PANDHARI P Equity Equity IN30429517490143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUOPP3575D Service 20 1 20
9050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VICKY SUDHAMOMAL GURNANI Equity Equity IN30429517539119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPG8528J Service 100 1 100
9051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429517541865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJOPS0799D Service 15 1 15
9052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKANDAN  S Equity Equity IN30429517572495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEUPS9205J Service 800 1 800
9053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR N GAJIWALA Equity Equity IN30429517659003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPG4345K Service 30 1 30
9054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISHRA VIJAY RAMJANAM Equity Equity IN30429517665337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDVPM0687H Service 10 1 10
9055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKRAM  DEY Equity Equity IN30429517683118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPD9340H Business 100 1 100
9056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHULAM AHMAD KEELOO Equity Equity IN30429517724515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPK9070H Business 210 1 210
9057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP KR CHOWDHURY Equity Equity IN30429517726713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPC0700J Service 70 1 70
9058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V S SAGARI Equity Equity IN30429517756967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGVPS5755G Service 50 1 50
9059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH  PAGARIYA Equity Equity IN30429517763118 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPP7965H Professional 1000 1 1000
9060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU SITARAM PATIL Equity Equity IN30429517977452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPP1403K Service 20 1 20
9061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR D Equity Equity IN30429518002633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHCPP7509K Service 80 1 80
9062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429518047520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASSPK5184D Service 250 1 250
9063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  SHIRVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30429518126352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAYPS2222M Service 20 1 20
9064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUMITRA  GODHALA Equity Equity IN30429518150230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPG3615P Service 750 1 750
9065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA  PARAKH Equity Equity IN30429518197645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZUPP5603P Housewife 10 1 10
9066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET ANAND OAK Equity Equity IN30429518224959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPO3539N Service 60 1 60
9067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIDHAR ANKUSH GAIKWAD Equity Equity IN30429518236568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPG4118A Service 70 1 70
9068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30429518310090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHHPG1480K Student 100 1 100
9069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITESHKUMAR N SHAH Equity Equity IN30429518347590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRWPS9931E Service 380 1 380
9070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR SURESH BABOO Equity Equity IN30429518350911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPR3000J Service 10 1 10
9071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TASLIMA  BEGUM Equity Equity IN30429518451445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPB8530B Housewife 50 1 50
9072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAY B BHOSALE Equity Equity IN30429518475521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYDPB7204D Student 120 1 120
9073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVA M S Equity Equity IN30429518542460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTVPS6176F Agriculture 10 1 10
9074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30429518615704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPY6256Q Service 150 1 150
9075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULKUMAR C RADADIYA Equity Equity IN30429518676520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPR5425M Professional 50 1 50
9076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA REDDY BEKKEM Equity Equity IN30429518713091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAMPB4332H Service 50 1 50
9077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUSHANT  PRADHAN Equity Equity IN30429518731827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUYPP5604R Service 20 1 20
9078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK R SHAH Equity Equity IN30429518746945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS0426M Professional 800 1 800
9079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA VIRENDRASINHJI THAKOR Equity Equity IN30429518800857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT4171E Housewife 70 1 70
9080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZOEB SHABBIR HABIB Equity Equity IN30429518831653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPH9442A Service 400 1 400
9081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH  TAYAL Equity Equity IN30429518850166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPT7543D Business 100 1 100
9082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR MODI Equity Equity IN30429518865143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPM0062A Service 10 1 10
9083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  KOCHHAR Equity Equity IN30429518980793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEEPK7191D Agriculture 1000 1 1000
9084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPADIA  PKB Equity Equity IN30429518990176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPB8197K Service 10 1 10
9085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKA  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30429519000875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPG0893A Housewife 150 1 150
9086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KARKADA MADHYASTHA Equity Equity IN30429519041849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPM5561G Service 20 1 20
9087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPENDRA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429519170785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXVPS3052D Professional 100 1 100
9088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAGAN MADHUBHAI BARVALIYA Equity Equity IN30429519186647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPB6406N Service 50 1 50
9089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429519391883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCQPK2214K Service 480 1 480
9090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH MADHAV SANT Equity Equity IN30429519437756 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZWPS6252A Service 50 1 50
9091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJITH REDDY PURITIPATI Equity Equity IN30429519438793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP3975J Service 10 1 10
9092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARANARAYANAN  SIVARAMAN Equity Equity IN30429519446031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPS5614C Service 500 1 500
9093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SILKY PUNGLIA Equity Equity IN30429519479606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPK8240J Business 10 1 10
9094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT SUDHIR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30429519661540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPT6539L Service 200 1 200
9095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUCHI  ARORA Equity Equity IN30429519693829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPA1578L Service 10 1 10
9096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV G KHANDHEDIYA Equity Equity IN30429519698242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPK8351L Professional 10 1 10
9097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTU SHIVAJI DHAGE Equity Equity IN30429519704899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPD4567B Service 10 1 10
9098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAT ALI KHAN Equity Equity IN30429519707387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBYPK4224M Service 40 1 40
9099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJSINGH S RATHOD Equity Equity IN30429519812724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPR4838B Service 20 1 20
9100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURAKHI  DUTTA Equity Equity IN30429519827579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPD3034G Service 50 1 50
9101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA C MEWADE Equity Equity IN30429519879258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPM0925C Housewife 50 1 50
9102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUHAN  VANRAJSINH Equity Equity IN30429519896958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPC7010B Service 20 1 20
9103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHAMBA  PUSHPA Equity Equity IN30429519903042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPP4628H Others 430 1 430
9104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429519941670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGAPK1455Q Service 100 1 100
9105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OSWALD JOE SUBASH SINGARAM LILLY Equity Equity IN30429519975493 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPO8102C Business 1570 1 1570
9106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30429519995114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQAPS0369G Service 20 1 20
9107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH C DIKSHIT Equity Equity IN30429520058649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPD5856G Others 40 1 40
9108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTIRAJSINH L GOHIL Equity Equity IN30429520153979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPG1362J Professional 10 1 10
9109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH SHASHI TEWARI Equity Equity IN30429520277867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPT4203K Service 50 1 50
9110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANIBRATA  BERA Equity Equity IN30429520336111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWNPB5364P Service 23 1 23
9111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJIT  MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30429520407463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPM0520C Service 20 1 20
9112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRUSHAL VASANTBHAI GAJERA Equity Equity IN30429520454206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQRPG5303C Professional 600 1 600
9113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKVANA RAMBHAI BHOJABHAI Equity Equity IN30429520739295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEBPM5987G Agriculture 1290 1 1290
9114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAN PRAKASH S Equity Equity IN30131321054533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD1550H Business 10 1 10
9115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIVASAGAN N Equity Equity IN30131321069432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPM3906E Others 30 1 30
9116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30131321124613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPC3486D Service 110 1 110
9117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATACHALAPATHY E Equity Equity IN30131321170050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPV2847F Professional 50 1 50
9118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANMUGAM S Equity Equity IN30131321174846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPS0276A Service 10 1 10
9119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAJ M Equity Equity IN30131321181929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPJ6992P Others 25 1 25
9120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN S Equity Equity IN30131321191489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPS8428K Business 30 1 30
9121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHARAN S Equity Equity IN30131321216614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPS3367N Service 30 1 30
9122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH R Equity Equity IN30131321250553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP8581C Business 50 1 50
9123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA R Equity Equity IN30131321304089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPU7487N Housewife 10 1 10
9124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOLAI PL Equity Equity IN30131321305905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMQPS5441C Housewife 30 1 30
9125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASUBRAMANIAM V Equity Equity IN30131321307126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPB3332L Others 16 1 16
9126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI B Equity Equity IN30131321307134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPV0320G Housewife 16 1 16
9127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHIBAN M Equity Equity IN30131321307185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPP0460D Service 50 1 50
9128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA M Equity Equity IN30131321317468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBOPM0638J Housewife 10 1 10
9129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAMOHAMED S Equity Equity IN30131321318469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPR3048M Others 10 1 10
9130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDHINI P Equity Equity IN30131321322824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPN4431G Housewife 50 1 50
9131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA MOORTHY R Equity Equity IN30131321338510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPK4382R Professional 1 1 1
9132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN CHANDRAKANT PATHARE Equity Equity IN30131321408540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPP1008K Service 16 1 16
9133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNITHA PALANIAPPAN Equity Equity IN30131321479281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP6430N Housewife 10 1 10
9134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL LADOBA KHARADE Equity Equity IN30131321480343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPK3658B Service 10 1 10
9135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHUKRISHNAN N Equity Equity IN30131321515333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPM6548C Others 90 1 90
9136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHAPPAN CHINNA CHINNAKARUPPAN Equity Equity IN30131321574464 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPC6880K Service 10 1 10
9137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP T J Equity Equity IN30131321596599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWUPP6096K Service 200 1 200
9138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHI DEVI S Equity Equity IN30131321602462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPS6939E Housewife 50 1 50
9139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30131321609425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPA4231C Service 60 1 60
9140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOSAMBI JAIN Equity Equity IN30131321616635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BERPM2907N Housewife 13 1 13
9141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN R Equity Equity IN30131321622588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOKPS5010R Business 500 1 500
9142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAPASI S Equity Equity IN30131321625837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPT2499J Others 100 1 100
9143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH NIYATI BHUSHAN Equity Equity IN30131321642774 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZRPS0437K Business 100 1 100
9144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINI S Equity Equity IN30131321653841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYEPS8582B Housewife 30 1 30
9145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK NAVNEETBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30131321656544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS6214B Service 10 1 10
9146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH TRAMBAKLAL VORA Equity Equity IN30131321665424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPV2491E Others 10 1 10
9147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA PANKAJ SAVLA Equity Equity IN30131321739627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPS7526P Housewife 50 1 50
9148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTHA V Equity Equity IN30131321797087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPV0304G Housewife 11 1 11
9149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEETALAM DAMODARA RAO Equity Equity IN30131321806103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQRPS9474D Others 10 1 10
9150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDA SHATRUGHNA HIRLEKAR Equity Equity IN30131321815890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPH8570N Housewife 40 1 40
9151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARESAN K Equity Equity IN30131321840464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNZPK1769E Service 20 1 20
9152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEGANATHAN S Equity Equity IN30131321865430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPJ6041J Service 20 1 20
9153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALAKSHMI D Equity Equity IN30131321938059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYOPM3747E Housewife 10 1 10
9154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH TRAMBAKLAL VORA Equity Equity IN30131321949159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPV2491E Others 30 1 30
9155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEJA ANILKUMAR Equity Equity IN30131321955819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBTPK3066R Housewife 248 1 248
9156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN DHARSHI SAVLA Equity Equity IN30131322003840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS3560A Service 130 1 130
9157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINCHANDRA HIRACHAND SARAIYA Equity Equity IN30131322041410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPS4365B Others 100 1 100
9158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJARAMAN P Equity Equity IN30131322048249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPR8212A Service 5 1 5
9159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNARAJ S Equity Equity IN30131322058206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIYPK1637J Service 20 1 20
9160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EENA SHYAMLAL TECKCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30131322108689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPT4839P Housewife 50 1 50
9161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA M Equity Equity IN30131322121557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMZPA8187M Student 10 1 10
9162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDAR S Equity Equity IN30131322144030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPS3794H Business 5 1 5
9163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH A R Equity Equity IN30131322155740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPR4001C Service 10 1 10
9164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANIELMUTHURAJA C Equity Equity IN30131322187845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPD9819M Service 10 1 10
9165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI NARAYANAN K R Equity Equity IN30131322269994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPL1649D Others 20 1 20
9166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV RAJABABU GANDHI Equity Equity IN30131322344019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPG0444M Business 146 1 146
9167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATHI L Equity Equity IN30131322378971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPL6061H Housewife 10 1 10
9168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRENIK VINOD THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30131380011522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPT6868M Service 30 1 30
9169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI KIRIT MANIYAR Equity Equity IN30131380016406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPM1821L Housewife 500 1 500
9170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUTIK GANGADHAR PAWAR Equity Equity IN30131380038209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPP2239D Service 15 1 15
9171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHAPPAN AL Equity Equity IN30131380048680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPS6091K Others 45 1 45
9172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH NAVNITLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30131380069030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS8476P Service 20 1 20
9173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUVVADI CHENCHU LAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30131380087311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJBPL1733L Housewife 300 1 300
9174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTTANAGOUDA GOPALAPUR Equity Equity IN30131380093623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPG6123F Service 80 1 80
9175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY VISHNU BHIDE Equity Equity IN30131380099382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB5705E Business 2 1 2
9176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALESH H SHAH Equity Equity IN30131380101828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPS7823F Service 1100 1 1100
9177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30131380123271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPC3486D Housewife 10 1 10
9178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHASARATHY R Equity Equity IN30131380221758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPP9495R Service 50 1 50
9179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAMINI SOUNDRAPANDIAN Equity Equity IN30131380226430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPY6984A Housewife 30 1 30
9180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHEDA BHAVNABEN PARESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30131380235545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPB6787Q Housewife 50 1 50
9181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA GOPI Equity Equity IN30131380239707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPP2261M Housewife 10 1 10
9182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN DAVE Equity Equity IN30131380264156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPP3905F Housewife 385 1 385
9183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV SHANKAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30131380284449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ2520L Others 160 1 160
9184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH RATILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30131380317057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPS2300R Others 10 1 10
9185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISHANKAR DHANDAYUTHAM Equity Equity IN30131380377050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPR8475B Service 70 1 70
9186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIHARAN S VE Equity Equity IN30131380404232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKFPH0858H Student 280 1 280
9187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISANKAR S VE Equity Equity IN30131380405395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEBPV7937Q Student 270 1 270
9188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALLATHAYAPPAN MOHANA Equity Equity IN30131380410938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM8542J Others 10 1 10
9189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITA HEMENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30131380413805 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPS8603Q Others 1180 1 1180
9190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30131380442785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR9548K Service 20 1 20
9191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIHAR SHANESHBHAI PANDYA Equity Equity IN30131380481879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPP5871L Service 10 1 10
9192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMU GANESAN Equity Equity IN30131380526602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKBPG5101C Housewife 10 1 10
9193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGESWARAN JAGADEESAN Equity Equity IN30131380583125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFPPJ0099Q Service 20 1 20
9194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJAN Equity Equity IN30131380606457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BALPN5064P Others 5 1 5
9195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATHI Equity Equity IN30131380615101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPM8252F Housewife 10 1 10
9196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NOORJHA HAROON RANGWALA Equity Equity IN30132110018318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPR0476J Housewife 10 1 10
9197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KANTILAL DESAI Equity Equity IN30132110064723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPD3542L Service 20 1 20
9198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNABEN GOVINDLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30132110171165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPP3460G Housewife 70 1 70
9199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI BHADRESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30132110239510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPS9556D Housewife 230 1 230
9200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL INDIRABEN PRAVINBHAI Equity Equity IN30132110280586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPP5295H Housewife 40 1 40
9201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA GEETABEN PRAVINCHANDRA Equity Equity IN30132110365226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPM8537P Housewife 10 1 10
9202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUCHI BHUPENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30132110371911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEDPS0112M Housewife 90 1 90
9203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA UPENDRA GANDHI Equity Equity IN30132110506258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPG5694E Housewife 30 1 30



9204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR CHANDULAL THAKORE Equity Equity IN30143694550406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPT8143H Business 50 1 50
9205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEZ MANDORA Equity Equity IN30143694564335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPM0862H Service 16 1 16
9206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIYA AUSTIN JOSEPH SOCCORRO BARBOSA Equity Equity IN30143694751924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FLGPS2152K Housewife 9 1 9
9207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPESH BHAILALBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30143694821084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPM7829C Business 37 1 37
9208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMYAK AMIT SHAH Equity Equity IN30143694923861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KSHPS6507P Student 3006 1 3006
9209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH ATUL VAIDYA Equity Equity IN30143694924401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPV6487H Service 10 1 10
9210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASISH MISHRA Equity Equity IN30143694932670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPM5449C Service 10 1 10
9211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUMBEN LALITKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30143694938607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJYPS8319E Housewife 6000 1 6000
9212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY VITHALDAS VORA Equity Equity IN30143694947117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPV3190A Business 3000 1 3000
9213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN MARIK Equity Equity IN30143695008453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPTPM4918N Service 10 1 10
9214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHABEN YOGESHBHAI CHARANIYA Equity Equity IN30143695038395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIHPC6025L Housewife 50 1 50
9215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHU PALANIAPPAN Equity Equity IN30143695181259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATZPP2653E Business 80 1 80
9216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMRAN BEG Equity Equity IN30143695189956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYSPB8888K Business 150 1 150
9217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIJIT ROYCHOUDHURY Equity Equity IN30143695234348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPR0547J Professional 90 1 90
9218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KUMAR JAGANATHAN Equity Equity IN30143695251653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPJ5620J Business 1 1 1
9219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMEE NA BEGUM Equity Equity IN30143695309756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PYJPS2284A Business 38 1 38
9220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWANT SINGH Equity Equity IN30143695371635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BENPS8346P Professional 60 1 60
9221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30143695381951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPB5981L Professional 88 1 88
9222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIDANAND KUSHWAHA Equity Equity IN30143695409013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZXPK7087C Service 310 1 310
9223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL TALREJA Equity Equity IN30143695412919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBXPT9034J Service 300 1 300
9224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL PAYALBEN CHINTANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30143695427717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKIPP4434D Business 10 1 10
9225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURBHI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30143695561456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCXPG0218E Service 1150 1 1150
9226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANWER LAL GURJAR Equity Equity IN30143695607108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCUPG6663A Professional 100 1 100
9227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30143695619545 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EONPK6825J Business 20 1 20
9228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOAIB ANSARI Equity Equity IN30143695632605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQNPA7047G Business 11 1 11
9229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHUKUMAR S Equity Equity IN30143695651503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJYPS5269A Professional 30 1 30
9230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30143695776620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPK9966F Service 10 1 10
9231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY RAMCHANDRA WAKDE Equity Equity IN30143695781977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPW2933P Others 2 1 2
9232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARCHAND SURANA Equity Equity IN30143695787451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGLPS2906M Professional 200 1 200
9233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TORAL M SHETH Equity Equity IN30143695801520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM4885E Housewife 100 1 100
9234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOM NATH OJHA Equity Equity IN30143695841226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPO2751N Business 11 1 11
9235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALAI Equity Equity IN30143695895982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPA5070M Professional 10 1 10
9236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANKOTIYA KETANBHAI RAGHAVJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30143695915883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPK5646F Business 100 1 100
9237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA GAUTAM Equity Equity IN30143695973482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPG5689Q Others 345 1 345
9238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30143695981878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYPPS8224H Business 30 1 30
9239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI MITTAL Equity Equity IN30143696016901 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPG1969Q Business 1011 1 1011
9240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UBED AKIL ANSARI Equity Equity IN30143696037844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVVPA8959M Business 200 1 200
9241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30143696118605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CITPS0581F Business 1050 1 1050
9242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEET PANDIT Equity Equity IN30143696139910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FUTPP7451Q Business 120 1 120
9243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSH  KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30143696156812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPK4446F Service 100 1 100
9244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BAILKAR Equity Equity IN30143696238902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPB5377K Service 10 1 10
9245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHID ALI Equity Equity IN30143696342542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FSVPA8793L Student 2 1 2
9246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATH SITARAM HIWALKAR Equity Equity IN30143696404319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPH0716L Professional 100 1 100
9247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBEN HARAKHCHAND CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30143696455189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC4095J Business 50 1 50
9248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH DANGI Equity Equity IN30143696458242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMHPD8956Q Professional 3 1 3
9249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVIND NAGAPPAGARI Equity Equity IN30143696495258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FFFPA5321K Student 27 1 27
9250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAFIKUL ISLAM Equity Equity IN30143696554083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPI0321M Professional 1 1 1
9251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALROY JOSEPH KENNY Equity Equity IN30143696582118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZIPK8831C Service 40 1 40
9252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISHKUMAR NARANBHAI KANANI Equity Equity IN30143696651352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATCPK6400B Business 320 1 320
9253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAYAT ALI Equity Equity IN30143696670707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPA4860L Business 20 1 20
9254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINABEN HIRENBHAI BALIYA Equity Equity IN30143696885419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPB8956B Business 40 1 40
9255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIT PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30143696940432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APZPS3557C Business 50 1 50
9256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHITA GAJANAN DAREKAR Equity Equity IN30143696977362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPD1422F Housewife 10 1 10
9257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHADIA DHIRUBHAI HARIBHAI Equity Equity IN30143697043522 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPG8945H Business 111 1 111
9258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30143697054935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRVPS9314M Housewife 10 1 10
9259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH YASHVI RAJIV Equity Equity IN30143697066424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GXKPS7506E Business 150 1 150
9260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHYA PARIKH Equity Equity IN30143697132652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ILNPP8756C Student 15 1 15
9261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30143697211303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPM6411H Others 20 1 20
9262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASU HASMUKHLAL VASOYA Equity Equity IN30143697215622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPV5083M Business 900 1 900
9263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANNU KUMAWAT Equity Equity IN30143697505904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NRIPK9402A Business 100 1 100
9264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALTI  YADAV Equity Equity IN30143697698724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPY3380K Business 1 1 1
9265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH SINGH  SISODIYA Equity Equity IN30143697798973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FPDPS4980E Service 40 1 40
9266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH PURUSHOTHAMAN Equity Equity IN30143697915951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPP1213D Service 240 1 240
9267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATHA B Equity Equity IN30143698015575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBNPB8030L Housewife 200 1 200
9268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULWINDER CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30143698138424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPC0163Q Business 100 1 100
9269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT RAJ JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30143698357030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUJPJ2045D Business 20 1 20
9270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORIBEN DHARMENDRASINH VAGHELA Equity Equity IN30143698540385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPV7019L Business 250 1 250
9271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIJABA NANASO JADHAV Equity Equity IN30143698705335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQWPJ4435P Business 50 1 50
9272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI MANEKLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30143699162126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPP2183M Others 10 1 10
9273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH NIMISHA JATIN Equity Equity IN30143699215859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPTPS7992J Housewife 100 1 100
9274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30143699510743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPS3875D Others 5000 1 5000
9275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABUDDHA PRABHUDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30143699883357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPP2185K Others 10 1 10
9276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIPAL RASIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30146910017447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPS6151Q Business 1900 1 1900
9277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL BABUBHAI MULJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30146910023992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPP2612G Service 20 1 20
9278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENABEN DEVENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30146910088194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLIPS7401K Housewife 150 1 150
9279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA PANKAJ TANNA Equity Equity IN30146910103927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPT1360E Housewife 300 1 300
9280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30146910117976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPM8183H Professional 20 1 20
9281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITALI DIPALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30146910118910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS6411A Housewife 250 1 250
9282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT NARESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30146910130857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPS8696L Service 40 1 40
9283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHIL DIPALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30146910132481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GWSPS4010Q Student 500 1 500
9284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY A. SHAH Equity Equity IN30147710003474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYKPS9495B Service 10 1 10
9285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERU JAIN Equity Equity IN30147710065390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPJ4191R Housewife 100 1 100
9286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIMTI LAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30147710069704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPJ4188J Business 30 1 30
9287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER SHARMA Equity Equity IN30147720086960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BABPS0222G Business 20 1 20
9288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTI ATUL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30148510017535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPD6111K Housewife 10 1 10
9289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIK RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30148510059693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPP3473E Service 10 1 10
9290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUSUFMOHAMMAD CHANDBHAI GAVLI Equity Equity IN30148510062427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPG3260C Others 200 1 200
9291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510210220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPK1714K Business 20 1 20
9292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAKSHA NARENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148510294647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPM0524B Others 5 1 5
9293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHOW KRIMA NIRAV Equity Equity IN30148510302433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPB7260L Others 100 1 100
9294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGINKUMAR C PATEL Equity Equity IN30154938227499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPP8443K Service 50 1 50
9295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30154938264190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPB2471P Business 50 1 50
9296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30154938265730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPB6231Q Housewife 50 1 50
9297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIRAGI SUKRU SAHU Equity Equity IN30154938298445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPS3569R Service 500 1 500
9298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR RUNGTA Equity Equity IN30154938354075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPR1375C Business 10 1 10
9299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG KUBA Equity Equity IN30154938419546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPK5540Q Professional 490 1 490
9300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK MOHAN NAINANI Equity Equity IN30154938471871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPN1862A Service 50 1 50
9301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154938508798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATHPK2529C Business 50 1 50
9302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN RAMNIK JAMNADAS Equity Equity IN30154938514624 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPC7293G Service 65 1 65
9303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIRAM V NIMAVAT Equity Equity IN30154938519967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPN0084A Service 300 1 300
9304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT RATHORE Equity Equity IN30154938525768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPR7706K Service 20 1 20
9305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN PRAVEEN RATHOD Equity Equity IN30154938625518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPR5186L Service 30 1 30
9306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOHAN MISHRA Equity Equity IN30154938676953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPM7677H Others 20 1 20
9307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S M JIBHAI Equity Equity IN30154938683786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPJ3745R Agriculture 10 1 10
9308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSTAV NATH Equity Equity IN30154938703098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPN2660M Service 75 1 75
9309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA TIWARI Equity Equity IN30154938769733 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPT1390C Service 200 1 200
9310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU SAXENA Equity Equity IN30154938785678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUWPS0037K Housewife 50 1 50
9311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA M SHIMOGA Equity Equity IN30154938831423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPS1187A Others 30 1 30
9312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154938859977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COFPK8372C Business 20 1 20
9313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIPTI SINGH Equity Equity IN30154938898987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJEPS4681L Housewife 320 1 320
9314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SINDHUJA Equity Equity IN30154938926103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPDPS7954M Professional 20 1 20
9315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT GOPAL KORE Equity Equity IN30154938940960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPK3027F Others 10 1 10
9316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN DIGAMBAR KUBAL Equity Equity IN30154938943736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPK6534B Service 30 1 30
9317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154938976158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPK0176Q Service 62 1 62
9318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY DAVE Equity Equity IN30154939020063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPD0036E Service 20 1 20
9319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVIS JOSEPH PUTHENPURAKAL Equity Equity IN30154939116707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJSPP5507J Service 30 1 30
9320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI SINGH Equity Equity IN30154939131652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWQPS3893E Business 60 1 60
9321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT JAIN Equity Equity IN30154939136832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPJ1878C Student 200 1 200
9322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154939150814 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDGPK2831M Business 135 1 135
9323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJAL D VAKHARIA Equity Equity IN30154939167372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPV3714M Service 600 1 600
9324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATT JAYKRUSHNA KANTILAL Equity Equity IN30154939203556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPB8634K Business 30 1 30
9325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJPAL SINGH SETHI Equity Equity IN30154939249930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDJPS1006B Business 500 1 500
9326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T K DAS Equity Equity IN30154939252554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPD7930Q Service 10 1 10
9327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMINSAHEB KALUMIYA FARKI Equity Equity IN30154939269914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPF7781J Business 50 1 50
9328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR SUNKARA Equity Equity IN30154939296838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDLPS9278B Service 30 1 30
9329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETHA M H Equity Equity IN30154939310130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPH8283D Service 200 1 200
9330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH BHAGWANDAS SUKHIJA Equity Equity IN30154939418586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVZPS5538L Service 60 1 60
9331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH SHANKAR SARFARE Equity Equity IN30154939431994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPS6112L Service 80 1 80
9332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDER VATS Equity Equity IN30154939491989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPV1337L Service 510 1 510
9333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y.K.RAO (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154939496755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHY9045H Business 450 1 450
9334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KHANNA Equity Equity IN30154939519677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVWPK5637H Service 2000 1 2000
9335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH NATWARLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154939534602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPS8010A Business 10 1 10
9336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARMAN ALI Equity Equity IN30154939586804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPA0802K Service 60 1 60
9337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN YOGESH SARVAIYA Equity Equity IN30154939642862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCBPS4666E Student 10 1 10
9338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154939697736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BELPK6169Q Business 100 1 100
9339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154939715855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXXPK8567E Service 425 1 425
9340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30154939730100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARLPM9628E Business 40 1 40
9341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI OBERAI Equity Equity IN30154939796928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPO6870C Housewife 20 1 20
9342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIJNATH NAGNATH DHAMPALWAR Equity Equity IN30154950078427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPD6973G Business 830 1 830
9343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH VASHISHTH Equity Equity IN30154950106611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPV4337R Service 10 1 10
9344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT MOHAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154950115702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPA7582L Service 10 1 10
9345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUPUR DHAVAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154950155880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM5570A Business 5000 1 5000
9346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BURHAN ZOEB UDAIPURWALA Equity Equity IN30154950218315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPU1524D Service 70 1 70
9347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHADUK BHAVINBHAI P Equity Equity IN30154950243411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPD4171M Service 600 1 600
9348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR GADAM Equity Equity IN30154950250531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZQPG5127P Service 50 1 50
9349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30154950251575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPC8434R Service 400 1 400
9350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMANABHA BAPAT N Equity Equity IN30154950322662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQMPP4294R Service 240 1 240
9351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR NAGLE Equity Equity IN30154950333031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWIPN0185D Service 10 1 10
9352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154950372253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHLPK3096G Service 150 1 150
9353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI SAMUEL SHOME Equity Equity IN30154950385345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWXPS8991F Housewife 30 1 30
9354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN M SETA Equity Equity IN30154950386563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPS3568E Others 200 1 200
9355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYJIT ANAND Equity Equity IN30154950394400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPA8917C Service 200 1 200
9356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARFI MOHAMMEDALEEM V Equity Equity IN30154950396846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVXPS1056G Student 50 1 50
9357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J SHARANABASAVESHWAR Equity Equity IN30154950408177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEHPS0131C Service 20 1 20
9358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K RAMESH Equity Equity IN30154950428189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPR4837J Business 140 1 140
9359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T P MANJUNATH Equity Equity IN30154950446166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPM3266F Service 2610 1 2610
9360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUGHANI BHARGAV J Equity Equity IN30154950477017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPR9617E Service 10 1 10
9361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA LADDA Equity Equity IN30154950587867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPL3562A Service 10 1 10
9362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRANATH WAMAN KUSHNAJI Equity Equity IN30154950608350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPK1697F Service 30 1 30
9363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK UPPAL Equity Equity IN30154950626240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPU0037G Business 300 1 300
9364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK LOKANDA Equity Equity IN30154950637775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPL2338D Business 20 1 20
9365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M GOUTHAMAN Equity Equity IN30154950645041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATTPG3448G Business 50 1 50
9366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIHIR NAVIN SHAH Equity Equity IN30154950665752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPS0294F Service 50 1 50
9367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM KUMAR PATHAK Equity Equity IN30154950683906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPP1885C Service 130 1 130
9368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A GANESAN Equity Equity IN30154950734364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPG1847D Service 90 1 90
9369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRIYA MUNDHRA Equity Equity IN30154950768191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPM2464M Housewife 2000 1 2000
9370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN M BORA Equity Equity IN30154950815164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPB8737L Professional 2300 1 2300
9371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR MATHUR Equity Equity IN30154950889982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPM4015C Service 40 1 40
9372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154950935387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAKPS3841G Service 160 1 160
9373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL ATMARAMBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154950967554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPS2993C Business 10 1 10
9374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNISH AMARNATH METRANI Equity Equity IN30154951025218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BINPS7327A Business 330 1 330
9375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA SURESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154951029598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPG7919P Business 60 1 60
9376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYMIN MAHESHBHAI KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30154951064033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPK6680B Business 5000 1 5000
9377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV JAYPRAKASH ARYA Equity Equity IN30154951112877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBTPA3933K Service 20 1 20
9378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH ARJUN DHARIRA Equity Equity IN30154951122831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPD4527P Service 10 1 10
9379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPANKAR JUYAL Equity Equity IN30154951151197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPJ4693B Service 20 1 20
9380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIKUL MITTAL Equity Equity IN30154951170865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPM2682P Service 150 1 150



9381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITESHKUMAR G SHAH Equity Equity IN30154951190709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPS2608E Business 1000 1 1000
9382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA YADAV Equity Equity IN30154951213547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPY8258M Student 20 1 20
9383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D NAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154951283028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPN3300P Service 20 1 20
9384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY GANGARAMJI DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30154951291868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPD9573F Others 10 1 10
9385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPENDER KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30154951416635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASAPK7051K Service 62 1 62
9386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA SURENDRA LODHA Equity Equity IN30154960272926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPL0541R Housewife 50 1 50
9387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA DUTTA Equity Equity IN30154960324537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPD9691M Service 50 1 50
9388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30154960330605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPD6152E Service 850 1 850
9389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWAR DASS Equity Equity IN30154960335484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPB5412A Service 1 1 1
9390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER MADIMAN Equity Equity IN30154960335974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPM5125J Others 10 1 10
9391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH CHANDRA SHASTRY Equity Equity IN30154960351716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPS5393J Business 2000 1 2000
9392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP PITAMBAR MORE Equity Equity IN30154960379348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPM1168N Service 29 1 29
9393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUL BHUSHAN KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154960510842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPK1379G Others 10 1 10
9394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D V VENKATESH Equity Equity IN30154960582403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPV7413D Others 1500 1 1500
9395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASARAO MULPURI Equity Equity IN30154960593681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXCPM3160L Business 1 1 1
9396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIKLAL BALASHANKER UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30154960612332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPU5836G Others 100 1 100
9397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDER SINGH DESWAL Equity Equity IN30154960659947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSRPD6144C Service 11 1 11
9398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALMIKI A PATEL Equity Equity IN30154960760339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPP6129E Service 50 1 50
9399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHWANI C SHAH Equity Equity IN30154960780418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLIPS1590M Housewife 205 1 205
9400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK RAISINGANI Equity Equity IN30154960796920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPR4778N Professional 100 1 100
9401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJAL BORAH Equity Equity IN30154960801779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPB2094A Service 300 1 300
9402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REJAUL HASAN TALUKDAR Equity Equity IN30154960909470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPT3396N Service 20 1 20
9403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEENA PRASHANTKUMAR KACHROLA Equity Equity IN30154961066495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPN4682M Housewife 50 1 50
9404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH MUTHU Equity Equity IN30154961079941 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPM1865L Service 2000 1 2000
9405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH C SHAH Equity Equity IN30154961098597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQDPS1446J Service 100 1 100
9406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHITH V S Equity Equity IN30154961110820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FIZPS4896A Service 10 1 10
9407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGAR SUVARNA VILAS Equity Equity IN30154961165103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHLPM0188E Housewife 300 1 300
9408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity IN30154961174456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHKPS1654F Service 4900 1 4900
9409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD NANJI PADSYMBIYA Equity Equity IN30154961299297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPP4468E Business 1500 1 1500
9410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANARDHANA C K Equity Equity IN30154961304813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPC7082C Service 100 1 100
9411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD ARJANBHAI RAMANI Equity Equity IN30154961317037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPR5121J Business 60 1 60
9412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV GOEL Equity Equity IN30154961331854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPG5517K Business 1600 1 1600
9413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHAN MAHOMMADSHIHAB M H Equity Equity IN30154961342246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKWPP5248Q Service 200 1 200
9414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30154961385501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPB5173B Business 200 1 200
9415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAKIM MUJABBIL Equity Equity IN30154961387304 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPH8467M Agriculture 1 1 1
9416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154961426917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK4688H Business 90 1 90
9417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH SHRIRAM PATWARDHAN Equity Equity IN30154961427299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPP5449H Others 50 1 50
9418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA YADAV Equity Equity IN30154961429604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPY9415G Business 3000 1 3000
9419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRISHKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO JORE Equity Equity IN30154961436610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPJ6376P Service 33 1 33
9420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FELIX C FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30154961437766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPF0898E Service 6 1 6
9421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRODKAR VEDANTI Equity Equity IN30154961464857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWFPS4291Q Business 110 1 110
9422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR J K Equity Equity IN30154961468741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPK0444R Business 200 1 200
9423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH P GOSWAMI (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154961595040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHD5464C Others 80 1 80
9424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DACHAN SANJEEVA REDDY Equity Equity IN30154961621017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPD3574J Service 58 1 58
9425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA PANCHOLI Equity Equity IN30154961692608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCQPP8888G Business 950 1 950
9426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ANIL KUMAR JANG BAHADUR Equity Equity IN30154961702007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDBPP5826E Business 45 1 45
9427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBANGSHU DURGACHARAN BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30154961715118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPB9155B Business 250 1 250
9428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154961725662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYXPK6856P Business 160 1 160
9429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIWAKAR Equity Equity IN30154961841736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPD6530R Business 130 1 130
9430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTIAN KOMAL SUBHASH Equity Equity IN30154961931922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS5882J Business 100 1 100
9431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHWINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30154961941969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPS3492A Business 200 1 200
9432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK ADVANI Equity Equity IN30154961951084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA3795R Business 200 1 200
9433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVI BHUSHAN Equity Equity IN30154961959038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPB7790C Business 110 1 110
9434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANJIT SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30154962001791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB1172B Others 100 1 100
9435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA JEET YADAV Equity Equity IN30154962016643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPY6748B Service 1400 1 1400
9436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH NIGADE Equity Equity IN30154962030980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTOPS7369A Business 20 1 20
9437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH MOKSHANK RUPESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30154962173119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FPHPS7174Q Student 10 1 10
9438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA BHAMA PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30154962176650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVQPP6422F Housewife 30 1 30
9439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH RAMESHWAR GOYAL Equity Equity IN30154962406515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG1286E Professional 10 1 10
9440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAB KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30154962458672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWQPG7076P Business 15 1 15
9441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARMINDER KAUR Equity Equity IN30154962473583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JYMPK1672P Housewife 430 1 430
9442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S PRAVEEN RAJ Equity Equity IN30154962474578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQBPR2949P Service 50 1 50
9443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30154962557889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTMPK1187R Service 175 1 175
9444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURBHI ARIHANT BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30154962560836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWUPB1059L Business 1000 1 1000
9445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYNA DILIPKUMAR LATHIA Equity Equity IN30154962586422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL1504A Professional 10 1 10
9446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEIKH MAHABOOB PASHA Equity Equity IN30154962610303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJKPS6568P Business 50 1 50
9447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN KAUSHAL Equity Equity IN30154962701428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPK7496F Service 1000 1 1000
9448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL PARAMDEEP SINGH Equity Equity IN30154962727983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPS2180C Professional 4328 1 4328
9449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL SURESH MASHILKAR Equity Equity IN30154962775118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYXPM9681Q Others 500 1 500
9450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAKTI HARISHCHANDRA JADHAV Equity Equity IN30154962811481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPJ0090D Service 20 1 20
9451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIL JANAK BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30154962859957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJFPB0253M Student 450 1 450
9452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIL PRANAV BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30154962861798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENJPB6563B Student 912 1 912
9453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHIBI BHUSAN SEN Equity Equity IN30154962884203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPOPS2159M Business 1 1 1
9454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMALINGAM J Equity Equity IN30154962925626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPJPR3969C Service 5 1 5
9455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL BIDAWATJIKA Equity Equity IN30154963047833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPB1675P Professional 1750 1 1750
9456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAGADU NATHU MALI Equity Equity IN30154963081235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJDPM5409C Professional 10 1 10
9457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30154963098656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBWPB4541G Housewife 10 1 10
9458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH G BULCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30154963108054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPB8649D Business 1000 1 1000
9459 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)BHUVANTRAY INVESTMENTS AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATEEquity Equity IN30154963108206 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154963108206 Others 2130 1 2130
9460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVHAT LAMA Equity Equity IN30154963131580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPL4759M Business 200 1 200
9461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH LAMBA Equity Equity IN30154963139060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPL9215A Business 1000 1 1000
9462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK ASHOKKUMAR BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30154963143633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPB2555N Professional 1400 1 1400
9463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNABEN VINODBHAI RAMANI Equity Equity IN30154963147169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPR5027R Housewife 15 1 15
9464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI SANJAY JADHAV Equity Equity IN30154963163827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANLPC9390H Service 150 1 150
9465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN RAJESH SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30154963265586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHK4893G Others 12 1 12
9466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIMAYE JYOTI C Equity Equity IN30154963347490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPL0532D Others 4900 1 4900
9467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASWATI BISWAS Equity Equity IN30154963388059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB0928K Housewife 10 1 10
9468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANA YADAV Equity Equity IN30154963395938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPY3488G Business 80 1 80
9469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHOD HARDIK RAMESHBHAI HUF Equity Equity IN30154963422880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVHR4245M Others 100 1 100
9470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITHA BHUKYA Equity Equity IN30154963465487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPB6443Q Business 100 1 100
9471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KANTILAL KOTAK Equity Equity IN30154963486952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK2260B Business 250 1 250
9472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR ELWADHI Equity Equity IN30154963490226 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPE4754B Service 1 1 1
9473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KISHOR LALIWALA Equity Equity IN30154963554443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPL2345Q Service 100 1 100
9474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J BULU PRUSTY Equity Equity IN30154963672241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPP8404B Business 100 1 100
9475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH MAGANLAL PUNATAR Equity Equity IN30154963694704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPP3266H Business 300 1 300
9476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHARITA DURGAPRASAD KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30154963727915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPK0903G Housewife 20 1 20
9477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNATH.V Equity Equity IN30169610470003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPR5822C Business 10 1 10
9478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA DEVI RATHI Equity Equity IN30169610585248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPR5278E Housewife 30 1 30
9479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YELLA VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY Equity Equity IN30169610593788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPY5462H Others 100 1 100
9480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANGAMMA.S Equity Equity IN30169610646936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPC0745P Others 10 1 10
9481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANKUMAR.K Equity Equity IN30169610886604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPM6065A Business 10 1 10
9482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA PRADEEP SHAH Equity Equity IN30169610916363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPS3503L Housewife 230 1 230
9483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTHI.D.R Equity Equity IN30169610945497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPD1561H Housewife 10 1 10
9484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KUMAR AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity IN30169610993392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPA3143B Others 10 1 10
9485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH.K Equity Equity IN30169611057772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQTPP0573G Professional 10 1 10
9486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANASAMY GUNASEKARAN Equity Equity IN30169611110088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPG3211E Service 600 1 600
9487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATHI HEGDE B Equity Equity IN30169611151092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPH8596G Housewife 150 1 150
9488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MULKI VIJAYA DANGE Equity Equity IN30169611179893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPV8322P Housewife 30 1 30
9489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGESAN A Equity Equity IN30169611195994 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQHPM0448B Others 20 1 20
9490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALU V Equity Equity IN30169611243938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPB4148E Business 100 1 100
9491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA NAYAK K Equity Equity IN30169611283724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPD0932H Others 120 1 120
9492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONALD REBELLO Equity Equity IN30169611334480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPR6571P Agriculture 200 1 200
9493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B GURUPADASWAMY Equity Equity IN30169611401802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMWPG8879R Others 500 1 500
9494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV JAIN Equity Equity IN30169611833686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPJ8731D Service 20 1 20
9495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH LAVANYA Equity Equity IN30169611863783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPL2557H Housewife 20 1 20
9496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI SANJAY DESAI Equity Equity IN30169611896146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD6341B Housewife 200 1 200
9497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUDE FERNANDEZ Equity Equity IN30169611921385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPJ8909A Business 70 1 70
9498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R JANARDHANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30169612117792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPK9006E Business 30 1 30
9499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D S V CHALAPATHI Equity Equity IN30169612148276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPV5575B Business 50 1 50
9500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL KIRITKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI Equity Equity IN30169612287910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPP5895R Service 10 1 10
9501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALANIAPPAN MAHENDRAN Equity Equity IN30169612347738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPM6021F Professional 420 1 420
9502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA DILIP SHENMARE Equity Equity IN30169612415262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVUPS1743G Housewife 10 1 10
9503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30169612421557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPS4240J Business 110 1 110
9504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAKRISHNAN C Equity Equity IN30169612430496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPB9357A Business 30 1 30
9505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N VENKATA RATNAM Equity Equity IN30169612444030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPN4724R Professional 200 1 200
9506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIPRABHA N Equity Equity IN30171532035482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPN5054G Others 70 1 70
9507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONY JOSE PALLISSERY Equity Equity IN30171532042504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPP4844Q Business 50 1 50
9508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY PARMAR Equity Equity IN30174010045823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMWPP3077E Business 20 1 20
9509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR MAKHIJA Equity Equity IN30176610019593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPM7114K Service 10 1 10
9510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH Equity Equity IN30176610025455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPA6673J Others 1450 1 1450
9511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL JAIN Equity Equity IN30176610085622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPJ2566M Business 800 1 800
9512 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)RAJLAXMI PORTFOLIO PVT LTD. Equity Equity IN30176610091550 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30176610091550 Others 200 1 200
9513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30176610093067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOBPA2961B Business 50 1 50
9514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS GUNDO NARAGUNDE Equity Equity IN30177410223320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPN5128Q Others 22 1 22
9515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANORMA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177410237991 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPG5942N Housewife 800 1 800
9516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R J ELANGO Equity Equity IN30177410256385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPE0933C Service 100 1 100
9517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATLURU SIVAVENKATA RAJESH Equity Equity IN30177410277478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPA6373D Others 150 1 150
9518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATLURU VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177410301816 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPA8881B Business 30 1 30
9519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REEMA WADHAWAN Equity Equity IN30177410310386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPW1328D Housewife 10 1 10
9520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATLURU NAN BABY SAROJINI Equity Equity IN30177410311764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPA8636K Housewife 60 1 60
9521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATLURU NEELIMA Equity Equity IN30177410317773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPA6978K Housewife 40 1 40
9522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHET JYOTSNA VIKAS Equity Equity IN30177410333568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWGPS2682C Housewife 20 1 20
9523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTI DANMAL RANAWAT Equity Equity IN30177410375744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR2677M Housewife 175 1 175
9524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SHIVAJI PATIL Equity Equity IN30177410377569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPP5918G Professional 15 1 15
9525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SAKTHIVELU Equity Equity IN30177410410758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPS6050R Others 10 1 10
9526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH BHAI JAYANTI LAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177410428012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS1738G Others 570 1 570
9527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND AMARSINH SINDHA Equity Equity IN30177410472399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPS5889Q Business 10 1 10
9528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177410474554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS0130M Business 10 1 10
9529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIWAS KEDARNATHJI LADDHA Equity Equity IN30177410534340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPL8026D Business 80 1 80
9530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KANAYALAL PUNJABI Equity Equity IN30177410573352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPP0548E Business 60 1 60
9531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIAMSETHURAMALINGAM Equity Equity IN30177410607289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPS8857N Business 10 1 10
9532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMATILAL AMARCHAND CHOPDA Equity Equity IN30177410770883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPC4422D Business 100 1 100
9533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA DUBEY Equity Equity IN30177410777421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPD6214P Housewife 700 1 700
9534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJPAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30177410808428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFWPS3756R Professional 21 1 21
9535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASAMUTHU SIVANAINTHA PERUMAL Equity Equity IN30177410829113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPS3645L Service 750 1 750
9536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30177410866503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPM6772P Professional 110 1 110
9537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D JUSTIN JACOB Equity Equity IN30177410928559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPJ4009K Service 100 1 100
9538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN Equity Equity IN30177410964721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPM1675H Business 5 1 5
9539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A L SIVAGAMI Equity Equity IN30177411014118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFDPS0877Q Housewife 10 1 10
9540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP DAMJIBHAI RADADIYA Equity Equity IN30177411033983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPR6908C Service 150 1 150
9541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAJU L NANWANI Equity Equity IN30177411044359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPN3965J Others 10 1 10
9542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY HUF Equity Equity IN30177411095699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHC9972L Others 4400 1 4400
9543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN LOOMBA Equity Equity IN30177411170313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPL0537M Professional 50 1 50
9544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBASIVA RAO VALLURU Equity Equity IN30177411210493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPV4977R Professional 2 1 2
9545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM SARAN SETH Equity Equity IN30177411362036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS1469F Others 20 1 20
9546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM BARDIA Equity Equity IN30177411431221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKYPS6234D Service 50 1 50
9547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINNASAMY ANNAMALAISAMY Equity Equity IN30177411523766 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPA2455D Service 10 1 10
9548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJVI NILAY BUCH Equity Equity IN30177411530339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPB0600Q Housewife 55 1 55
9549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASITA BHAVIN KHIMASIA Equity Equity IN30177411786703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPK3358A Others 20 1 20
9550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SAI RAKESH ATLURU Equity Equity IN30177411847694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPA2079A Student 10 1 10
9551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA SANGHI Equity Equity IN30177411866213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUUPS4543G Professional 50 1 50
9552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH HARIVADAN TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30177411923369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPT6087F Others 30 1 30
9553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIMA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177412008353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPG1759R Housewife 100 1 100
9554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30177412063966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPA3169N Business 225 1 225
9555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ PAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30177412269547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHCPS3259R Service 20 1 20
9556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEEPA KETAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30177412369002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS8847C Housewife 15000 1 15000
9557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHABEN VIDYUTKUMAR GHAEL Equity Equity IN30177412377359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPG4972D Others 10 1 10



9558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR J BHUDHRANI Equity Equity IN30177412390574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPB9366J Others 10 1 10
9559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MUTHUSAMY Equity Equity IN30177412395172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPM5959A Others 10 1 10
9560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30177412483473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPT2929R Service 250 1 250
9561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMMISETTY VIJAY KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30177412586965 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPV1774M Others 80 1 80
9562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PUNDLIK KEDAR Equity Equity IN30177412675642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPK6977N Agriculture 40 1 40
9563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SHAH Equity Equity IN30177412722938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQGPS6379R Housewife 420 1 420
9564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177412727602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPG2438E Service 1 1 1
9565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity IN30177412728179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPS9821M Others 10 1 10
9566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBAL KHARBANDA Equity Equity IN30177412759781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPK8526H Student 202 1 202
9567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30177412762051 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPA3496R Service 160 1 160
9568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR KHANNA Equity Equity IN30177412962153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPK4547P Service 20 1 20
9569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHEELABEN ASHOK MAHAWAR Equity Equity IN30177413124357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPM6320L Others 200 1 200
9570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHAT BANO Equity Equity IN30177413130388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPB2856P Service 10 1 10
9571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM JAIN Equity Equity IN30177413275473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPJ3493G Business 1 1 1
9572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULIKA NARENDER KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30177413277424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPK1222R Housewife 100 1 100
9573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIDANAND DIXIT Equity Equity IN30018310867270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPD8823D Service 78 1 78
9574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR VEENA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018310882940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPG7837F Housewife 280 1 280
9575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHYRI SRIDHAR Equity Equity IN30018310895497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPB3636N Professional 50 1 50
9576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD MODI Equity Equity IN30018310935246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM1392G Professional 110 1 110
9577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG SHAMJI VED Equity Equity IN30018310946785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPV3266D Professional 20 1 20
9578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018310953904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPG3077F Business 50 1 50
9579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL BHATIA Equity Equity IN30018310972189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPB4790N Service 1100 1 1100
9580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH WASUDEV SEERNANI Equity Equity IN30018310975577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPS2200E Service 110 1 110
9581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY RAMCHANDRA WAKDE Equity Equity IN30018311100134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPW2933P Service 5 1 5
9582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA WASUDEORAO GULHANE Equity Equity IN30018311139095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPG6660R Service 50 1 50
9583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HILARY WILLIAM SEQUEIRA Equity Equity IN30018311171184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS7713Q Business 50 1 50
9584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAKUBALI UMER MAHAMOOD Equity Equity IN30018311177773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPY6600K Business 40 1 40
9585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH M SHENDYE Equity Equity IN30018311185355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPS7425L Service 10 1 10
9586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PASUPUREDDI JAGADISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30018311244552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPP9730R Professional 140 1 140
9587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUNA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30018311264376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHNPS9289Q Housewife 350 1 350
9588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK MADHUKAR BHAIDE Equity Equity IN30018311264555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPB8012H Business 130 1 130
9589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVENDRA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30018311296434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPS7189K Service 250 1 250
9590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30018311360635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPJ3421D Business 100 1 100
9591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30018311375595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPC2818H Housewife 50 1 50
9592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHA  BIYANI Equity Equity IN30018311398508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPB1507Q Housewife 150 1 150
9593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS JOHN Equity Equity IN30018311421249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPJ0766E Service 50 1 50
9594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAKUNNATH NANGOLATH DEVADASAN Equity Equity IN30018311430514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPD0283Q Others 30 1 30
9595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  KHUNGAR Equity Equity IN30018311490450 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPK7751P Professional 10 1 10
9596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONTI CHANDRAMOULI Equity Equity IN30018311634854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPD3532M Service 100 1 100
9597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARIDUDDIN GULAM MOINUDDIN SHEIKH Equity Equity IN30018311645109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHDPS9059Q Service 20 1 20
9598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH RAGHUNATH MALVANKAR Equity Equity IN30018311658849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPM4620N Service 450 1 450
9599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENUGOPAL C R Equity Equity IN30018311699793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPV0301N Service 250 1 250
9600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETAM  SINHA Equity Equity IN30018311723775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXIPS9060P Professional 10 1 10
9601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAYKUMAR JAYENDRABHAI PARIKH Equity Equity IN30018311725615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPP1219D Service 40 1 40
9602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL RAM BULAKH Equity Equity IN30018311778505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPB3983Q Business 70 1 70
9603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT SURESH RANE Equity Equity IN30018311816064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPR0217Q Business 110 1 110
9604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORNIMA SATISH BHIDE Equity Equity IN30018311937193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPB6447H Service 10 1 10
9605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018311995795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPG4301K Service 70 1 70
9606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN DEEPAK KONDHALKAR Equity Equity IN30018312078905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPK5750M Service 300 1 300
9607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED BILAL ESMAIL LAKDAWALA Equity Equity IN30018312132928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPL3076C Service 10 1 10
9608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30018312135547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPA5173M Service 20 1 20
9609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANZAR ABBAS MARNE Equity Equity IN30018312161338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPM1792P Business 100 1 100
9610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJBALA PRIYAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30018312191609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANLPS1790H Others 1000 1 1000
9611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30018312217134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPS1211N Others 100 1 100
9612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30018312217159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPS1211N Others 600 1 600
9613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA VENUGOPAL Equity Equity IN30018312243044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPV3118N Service 500 1 500
9614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANDAS ANANTH NAIK Equity Equity IN30018312257242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPN5605J Service 70 1 70
9615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH  NAHAR Equity Equity IN30018312260325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPN5571E Service 1690 1 1690
9616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU ISHWARDAS BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30018312296034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB9224C Business 5 1 5
9617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAINA VIPUL SHAH Equity Equity IN30018312317770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPS0987K Housewife 20 1 20
9618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGADAS DHOTE Equity Equity IN30018312321525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPD7097P Service 10 1 10
9619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA JYOTI CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30018312332352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPC8491P Professional 30 1 30
9620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30018312332808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPS2097L Professional 18 1 18
9621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI CHAND GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018312349682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPG6920N Others 260 1 260
9622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATBHAI LAXMANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30018312500497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPP4757M Business 50 1 50
9623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR SHANKARRAO ASAWALE Equity Equity IN30018312581384 Italy Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPA0465C Service 30 1 30
9624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN  MAHALINGAM Equity Equity IN30018312626945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPS2820G Professional 50 1 50
9625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANAMAYEE  DEVI Equity Equity IN30018312840980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPD2241H Service 30 1 30
9626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARAK NATH PATRA Equity Equity IN30018312867519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPP8213C Others 30 1 30
9627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018312974999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPG6967A Housewife 1370 1 1370
9628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR KAMAL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30018313002542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPG4672E Others 40 1 40
9629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA  NUKALA Equity Equity IN30018313024878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPN0487B Others 50 1 50
9630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBAR  BASU Equity Equity IN30018313103775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPB6030D Professional 30 1 30
9631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY J ENGINEER Equity Equity IN30018313170810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPE4410H Business 80 1 80
9632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  UNNIKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30018313247754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPM2555C Professional 8200 1 8200
9633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUTAN OMPRAKASH RAO Equity Equity IN30018313255289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPR2611F Service 50 1 50
9634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS NATH SINGH Equity Equity IN30018313262365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPS0055G Service 50 1 50
9635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR GURUNATH DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30018313287163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD2403G Professional 10 1 10
9636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR AHUJA Equity Equity IN30018313298225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPA9981H Others 20 1 20
9637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL  BAPNA Equity Equity IN30018313345073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPB2006N Professional 10 1 10
9638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI PAUL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30018313487847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPS3006P Others 70 1 70
9639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A T KABILAN Equity Equity IN30018313492396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPT4141N Service 10 1 10
9640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30018313528883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHTPS0944Q Housewife 100 1 100
9641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAN VIJAY SINGH Equity Equity IN30018313583950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPS4364F Service 10 1 10
9642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIAN  GOPALAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30018313607487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPG3928Q Others 150 1 150
9643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRI DEVI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30020610166899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPD9642N Business 20 1 20
9644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SATIJA Equity Equity IN30020610170121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS1327E Professional 20 1 20
9645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMOD KUMAR SATIJA Equity Equity IN30020610229037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBEPS1863F Others 100 1 100
9646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30020610579682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPG8953D Others 600 1 600
9647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ BAID Equity Equity IN30020610767099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHH4050A Business 50 1 50
9648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINESH YADAV Equity Equity IN30020610908022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPY1203D Housewife 40 1 40
9649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA GOEL Equity Equity IN30020611045772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPG8366K Housewife 500 1 500
9650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ CHANDNA Equity Equity IN30020611047690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPC3850E Others 140 1 140
9651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30021410021338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPJ4570A Others 70 1 70
9652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K K VENKATESH Equity Equity IN30021410035202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPV0874C Others 50 1 50
9653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATTU SRINIVASAN Equity Equity IN30021410075756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPV0278F Service 20 1 20
9654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN RAGHU KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021410253125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS5719Q Service 10 1 10
9655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN GADHECHA Equity Equity IN30021410270749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPG2103J Business 1058120 1 1058120
9656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A T KABILAN Equity Equity IN30021410311194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPT4141N Service 10 1 10
9657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI PODDAR Equity Equity IN30021410355581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPP4430F Housewife 160 1 160
9658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULOCHANA HEMACHANDRA HOLLA Equity Equity IN30021410361095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPH7293N Professional 410 1 410
9659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA CHANDRA HOLLA Equity Equity IN30021410362178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPH0472N Professional 410 1 410
9660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITAI CHARAN PRADHAN Equity Equity IN30021410364813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPP4176N Service 50 1 50
9661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIDHI SHIRISH DHAMNEKAR Equity Equity IN30021410393068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPD2784P Housewife 160 1 160
9662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021410407553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPK7438A Others 10 1 10
9663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYABEN SUNILBHAI RAMI Equity Equity IN30186268165704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDIPR8985G Housewife 50 1 50
9664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND  GAUR Equity Equity IN30186268272635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPG2413C Business 50 1 50
9665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHITA  JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30186268353319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCGPJ7093C Service 14 1 14
9666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMARAM Equity Equity IN30186268556105 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUNPD6025P Business 21 1 21
9667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA  KALA Equity Equity IN30186268701881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPK3034D Business 800 1 800
9668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIWANI  . Equity Equity IN30186268815368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RXTPS0130N Others 70 1 70
9669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP MITTAL Equity Equity IN30186268898877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPM5461C Professional 35 1 35
9670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA  VERMA Equity Equity IN30186269080434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCXPV1531M Service 30 1 30
9671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH BHASKAR BOBADE Equity Equity IN30186269215386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPB6525F Professional 340 1 340
9672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT TEWARI Equity Equity IN30186269598601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPT7885M Service 100 1 100
9673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30186269737238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYNPK2307D Business 5 1 5
9674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SURESH NAGPURE Equity Equity IN30186269768100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPN2057M Business 20 1 20
9675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILABEN VINODBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30186269793143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPM4578Q Housewife 100 1 100
9676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITABEN KEYURBHAI SAVALIYA Equity Equity IN30186269817254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OUSPS4471M Business 16 1 16
9677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIKAMBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI BAGADIYA Equity Equity IN30186269828301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIEPB6710Q Business 50 1 50
9678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL NAVINCHANDRA BUDDHBHATTI Equity Equity IN30186269864601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGIPB0322C Service 100 1 100
9679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA DEVI Equity Equity IN30186269913173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENWPD3663M Agriculture 6740 1 6740
9680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR Equity Equity IN30186269927145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPA1132N Professional 100 1 100
9681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30186269945653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPG9101G Business 100 1 100
9682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN BALA BHANOT Equity Equity IN30186269965026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DRRPB6251H Housewife 25 1 25
9683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT DHAWNA Equity Equity IN30186270124403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPD2479M Business 600 1 600
9684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN DARSHAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30186270182399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYSPS5951N Professional 125000 1 125000
9685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITEE SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30186270223066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN QRDPS7741L Service 16 1 16
9686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL NIRAV SHAH Equity Equity IN30186270228765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIDPS4893M Housewife 975 1 975
9687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODBHAI KANJIBHAI CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30186270319794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPC4517F Service 500 1 500
9688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY DIGAMBAR BANSOD Equity Equity IN30186270493184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPB9427E Others 80 1 80
9689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJKUMAR BACHUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30186270503770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQWPS7575R Business 101 1 101
9690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA MANSHUKHBHAI KHUNT Equity Equity IN30186270512192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IPLPK1281M Service 861 1 861
9691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVINDER SINGH CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30186270530354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPC5079N Business 44 1 44
9692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADIRVELU SELVAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30186270541401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPS3907G Others 50 1 50
9693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30186270585567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKEPA9759L Student 100 1 100
9694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURLI MANOHAR BHATI Equity Equity IN30186270631833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPB4051K Business 1 1 1
9695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH GOVINDLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30186270752261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPS2361R Business 60 1 60
9696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU BHOJNAGARWALA Equity Equity IN30186270802286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPB3188P Housewife 500 1 500
9697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUPUR  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30186270887256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPA4683L Housewife 1000 1 1000
9698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITBHAI KIRANKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30186270995967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPP3614P Service 20 1 20
9699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PATRA Equity Equity IN30186271984988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBLPP4207G Business 10 1 10
9700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKARJUNA Equity Equity IN30186272142871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCAPS8869R Service 33 1 33
9701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA MOHAMED HUSAIN MEMON Equity Equity IN30186272219691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IRAPM8926E Service 330 1 330
9702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30186272352534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPJ9571B Others 10 1 10
9703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY GOYAL Equity Equity IN30186272401988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYXPG4782A Professional 100 1 100
9704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL UDITBHAI BALAR Equity Equity IN30186272455556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJWPB2341C Housewife 1975 1 1975
9705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAMAN LAXMAN HINDLEKAR Equity Equity IN30186272476040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPH6746G Business 30 1 30
9706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK JAYAVANTRAO THORAT Equity Equity IN30186272483374 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPT0929A Service 50 1 50
9707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH SHYAM PUNDE Equity Equity IN30186272497207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXPPP6600P Service 10 1 10
9708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HILARY WILLIAM SEQUEIRA Equity Equity IN30186272531770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS7713Q Others 600 1 600
9709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30186272546296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPC2767J Business 100 1 100
9710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVIND KUMAR BIRUDUGADDA Equity Equity IN30186272574122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUBPB5954Q Service 144 1 144
9711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINA BHUPENDRA BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30186272720969 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPB9654J Service 271 1 271
9712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMABEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30186272767307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GUPPS5606R Housewife 100 1 100
9713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY RAMPRASAD AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30186272867128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPA1819G Business 40 1 40
9714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN PRAVIN MODY Equity Equity IN30186272922290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM9782A Service 10 1 10
9715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PARSHURAM SURVE Equity Equity IN30186273046376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPS7415F Others 550 1 550
9716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVAM SHARMA Equity Equity IN30186273047762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FPJPS8745K Professional 290 1 290
9717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SANKARAN Equity Equity IN30189510023009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPS8476A Business 50 1 50
9718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNNIKRISHNAN POTTY Equity Equity IN30189510071428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPP8069M Business 1 1 1
9719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P RAGHAVAN Equity Equity IN30189510072623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPR4017F Others 200 1 200
9720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVAS S M Equity Equity IN30189510084312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPN2740Q Professional 60 1 60
9721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPU M C Equity Equity IN30189510139177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPC9550F Service 50 1 50
9722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALAKSHMI B A Equity Equity IN30189510220245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPM6239K Service 10 1 10
9723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI IYER Equity Equity IN30189510283663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPI3807J Business 330 1 330
9724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V ARUNACHALAM Equity Equity IN30189510368360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPV4424E Service 10 1 10
9725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GITA NARASIMHAN Equity Equity IN30189510479657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPN1073K Housewife 150 1 150
9726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SREENIVASA MURTHY Equity Equity IN30189510481328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOVPS2941D Service 2 1 2
9727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH Equity Equity IN30189510529180 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPR0761P Others 10 1 10
9728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELIZABETH THOMAS Equity Equity IN30189510574673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPE6961F Others 1 1 1
9729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR POTTEKKATT Equity Equity IN30189510576772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPS0398A Others 100 1 100
9730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHEED AHMAD MUHAMED YUSUF Equity Equity IN30189510693020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPY6721F Business 200 1 200
9731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR DAMODAR MALVI Equity Equity IN30189510742794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPM7382A Business 10 1 10
9732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENNY JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30189511014723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPJ1825A Agriculture 250 1 250
9733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI VEERAMANI IYER Equity Equity IN30189511149080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPI8997F Housewife 10 1 10
9734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHONIMA HARIHARAN Equity Equity IN30189511151849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPH2756C Service 5 1 5



9735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTTA MAHADEVAIAH Equity Equity IN30189511183246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPM5128N Business 10 1 10
9736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30189511195860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPS7395C Housewife 50 1 50
9737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITA DATTATRAYA PRABHU Equity Equity IN30189511203244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPP4354M Others 10 1 10
9738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARU GARG Equity Equity IN30189540184548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPC4649H Housewife 2000 1 2000
9739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN JAIN Equity Equity IN30191810034737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPJ8287B Service 250 1 250
9740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ MOOTHA Equity Equity IN30192630336273 India Not applicable Passport 30192630336273 Housewife 30 1 30
9741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURU RAJ RAO Equity Equity IN30192630405220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPK1121C Service 10 1 10
9742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EVELYN LUCY LOBO Equity Equity IN30192630442208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPL0652N Housewife 30 1 30
9743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A B GANESH BHAT Equity Equity IN30192630459416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPG8670L Service 25 1 25
9744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNANDA T Equity Equity IN30192630487007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS7285A Housewife 30 1 30
9745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y SAROJA Equity Equity IN30192630564287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLHPS5381P Housewife 30 1 30
9746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S BASAVRAJA Equity Equity IN30192630752813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPB4106E Service 10 1 10
9747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVAMMA Equity Equity IN30192630778081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPR1760Q Housewife 80 1 80
9748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30195910002748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHFPS9603C Housewife 100 1 100
9749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI WADHWA Equity Equity IN30195910005592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW6101C Business 1000 1 1000
9750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA PHOPHALIA Equity Equity IN30195910008010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPP2048A Housewife 20 1 20
9751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUKHRAJ PHOPHALIA Equity Equity IN30195910008028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPP1320B Service 20 1 20
9752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS BADOLA Equity Equity IN30195910040975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPB3996A Business 10 1 10
9753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KALRA Equity Equity IN30198310005322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPK6419J Business 2300 1 2300
9754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR JAIN (CHOPDA) Equity Equity IN30198310032886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPJ8887R Business 30 1 30
9755 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Equity Equity IN30198310063152 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30198310063152 Others 46345 1 46345
9756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITHAL VASANT KAMAT Equity Equity IN30021417232804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPV5865N Professional 10 1 10
9757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE KUTHKAT JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30021417251877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPJ7767A Service 10 1 10
9758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AQEEL AHMED Equity Equity IN30021417260689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPA6216C Business 31 1 31
9759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30021417299776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZEPB2715J Business 630 1 630
9760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N ARUMUGAM Equity Equity IN30021417326192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPA6091A Professional 90 1 90
9761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021417351257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUSPS8420H Housewife 10 1 10
9762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS KUMAR MITRA Equity Equity IN30021417354047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPM5515L Others 10 1 10
9763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH KARMAKAR Equity Equity IN30021417357836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEJPK0239P Service 424 1 424
9764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30021417391793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPJ0587H Service 220 1 220
9765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH GEORGE Equity Equity IN30021417392761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPG9442Q Service 44 1 44
9766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BHARAT TODANKAR Equity Equity IN30021417405249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPT3893A Service 70 1 70
9767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI SANJOG BHATKULY Equity Equity IN30021417415020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPB9839M Housewife 20 1 20
9768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USI TULASIDAS Equity Equity IN30021417428988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPU9482A Service 10 1 10
9769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA VERMA Equity Equity IN30021417450662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPV2994B Housewife 100 1 100
9770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA DEVIDAS GODGHATE Equity Equity IN30021417462569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPG0519F Student 1244 1 1244
9771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILADRI MAITI Equity Equity IN30021417503589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPM1934A Service 100 1 100
9772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN PRASAD DAYAMA Equity Equity IN30021417513252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPD5819P Service 10 1 10
9773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHA ASHOKAN Equity Equity IN30021417514296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLUPA7567A Housewife 50 1 50
9774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA RAJANI Equity Equity IN30021417516832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYQPR2579D Housewife 25 1 25
9775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL UDAYAN DESAI Equity Equity IN30021417523132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPD1507L Service 130 1 130
9776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV U CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021417548390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBSPC0293F Student 30 1 30
9777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LINEESH C CHAMAKKUNNUMMAL Equity Equity IN30021417570276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APXPC1272J Agriculture 20 1 20
9778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021417613744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPR0108H Business 100 1 100
9779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR B Equity Equity IN30021417614430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPB1368B Business 200 1 200
9780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PENMETCHA ANJANEYA RAJU Equity Equity IN30021417621576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPP3471C Service 10 1 10
9781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI GOYAL Equity Equity IN30021417625910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPG4167E Housewife 20 1 20
9782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021417641977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPA5183D Business 9000 1 9000
9783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILKUMAR BHOORAMAL JHUNJHUNUWALA Equity Equity IN30021417643321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ7322G Others 5 1 5
9784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A VIJAYAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021417655456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPV8804Q Business 210 1 210
9785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA M SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30021417656213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOVPS7066G Service 10 1 10
9786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021417675669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPJ3677M Agriculture 200 1 200
9787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN KUMAR CHOTIA Equity Equity IN30021417686229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPC5561L Service 20 1 20
9788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH B SHAH Equity Equity IN30021417711947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRVPS6457D Service 190 1 190
9789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI DAVEY Equity Equity IN30021417717583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPD4649M Housewife 350 1 350
9790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN KANT DAVEY Equity Equity IN30021417720013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPD9118G Others 500 1 500
9791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P M ANNAMMA Equity Equity IN30021417741480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPA4636Q Business 1270 1 1270
9792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA DILIPKUMAR NATHANI Equity Equity IN30021417745185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPN8709M Housewife 750 1 750
9793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C S RAJU Equity Equity IN30021417776451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPR3379D Service 241 1 241
9794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHOOP SINGH Equity Equity IN30021417777831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATVPS4863P Service 10 1 10
9795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021417816150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPJPM3586B Housewife 300 1 300
9796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021417823286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPC7883C Service 30 1 30
9797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B UMAMAHESWARI Equity Equity IN30021417832570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPU7645N Housewife 490 1 490
9798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASA HETAL KEYUR Equity Equity IN30021417834258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPV5777C Housewife 10 1 10
9799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH M KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30021417889892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPK0889F Business 450 1 450
9800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH D DESAI Equity Equity IN30021417928606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPD9164E Business 600 1 600
9801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMODAR DWARKANATH DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30021417968781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD7878F Service 10 1 10
9802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SREEDEVI Equity Equity IN30021417975303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGRPK2915H Housewife 36 1 36
9803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD KOPPARAPU Equity Equity IN30021417976601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCZPK5287P Service 30 1 30
9804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B K MADHUSOODANAKURUP Equity Equity IN30021418026638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWJPM9417K Agriculture 50 1 50
9805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHEESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021418026822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIFPK0814G Student 28 1 28
9806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV ARORA Equity Equity IN30021418047216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPA7968L Service 3050 1 3050
9807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AROBINDA SARKAR Equity Equity IN30021418107948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FQWPS4632D Service 10 1 10
9808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA SHANTILAL VADALIA Equity Equity IN30021418113799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV7362C Housewife 170 1 170
9809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30021418137597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPJ9134B Others 50 1 50
9810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHABIR PRASAD JINDAL Equity Equity IN30021418142512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ1267A Business 350 1 350
9811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KAILASHNATH DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021418153853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPD2934J Service 4 1 4
9812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH MURALI GUNTUKA Equity Equity IN30021418166509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPG7477D Service 50 1 50
9813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021418197014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATPPS4034G Business 10 1 10
9814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KUMAR JANDHYAM Equity Equity IN30021418207280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPJ2368C Service 100 1 100
9815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGESHWARAN V Equity Equity IN30021418339428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPV7634C Service 10 1 10
9816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH T JAIN Equity Equity IN30021418361240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPJ4785B Business 50 1 50
9817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI BHALLA Equity Equity IN30021418379484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPB9371R Housewife 180 1 180
9818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SHRIDEVVI Equity Equity IN30021418397445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQMPS0463B Housewife 200 1 200
9819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV SATYABODHA BAGAL Equity Equity IN30021418433426 Oman Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPB2855M Service 1000 1 1000
9820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN AJAY NAIK Equity Equity IN30021418448987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARCPN2829B Service 250 1 250
9821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021418533123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPA5818R Business 203 1 203
9822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL GANESH ADHORE Equity Equity IN30021418568961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPA0841P Housewife 20 1 20
9823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMESH U KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30021418577294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPK5078D Service 315 1 315
9824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021418602343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASOPA8422C Housewife 200 1 200
9825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA JAYPAL LAHOTI Equity Equity IN30021418602829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPL5027G Housewife 50 1 50
9826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH YESHWANTRAI BAMB Equity Equity IN30021418613166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPB9793R Service 50 1 50
9827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBAVI GOVIND PATEL Equity Equity IN30021418617706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPP4382K Others 200 1 200
9828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ PARASMAL KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30021418624133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPK7251E Business 100 1 100
9829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA ARVIND SAYAGAVI Equity Equity IN30021418640344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZIPS9640C Housewife 50 1 50
9830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL NEEMA Equity Equity IN30021418715976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPN0035Q Business 150 1 150
9831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN R INANI Equity Equity IN30021418726758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPI8496B Business 100 1 100
9832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETABEN VIPULBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021418727742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPM7806G Housewife 3300 1 3300
9833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30021418773192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPP5244J Business 292 1 292
9834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANU CHELLARAM THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021418773955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPT0437E Business 20 1 20
9835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUHI TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30021418778599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPT9551P Service 250 1 250
9836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SANWALKA Equity Equity IN30021418781352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPS5439C Service 2000 1 2000
9837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30021418823210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPT2234F Service 190 1 190
9838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH REHANI Equity Equity IN30021418853457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPR5308Q Business 3350 1 3350
9839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021418855598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPK1183E Service 500 1 500
9840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNAN AICKATTU MADHAVAN Equity Equity IN30021418907091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPM4059E Others 100 1 100
9841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S VENKATA SAMBASIVA RAO Equity Equity IN30021418943299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPS7104M Service 1000 1 1000
9842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P VIJAYA Equity Equity IN30021419104764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPK7364B Housewife 100 1 100
9843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAISAL Equity Equity IN30021419159450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPF4789R Service 30 1 30
9844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANDEEP SINGH KOHLI HUF Equity Equity IN30021419172699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPHA0716G Business 120 1 120
9845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAV ARORA Equity Equity IN30021419205944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPA3190L Business 250 1 250
9846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG SINGH Equity Equity IN30021419206167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPP6992P Service 100 1 100
9847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAINITA SUNIL DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30021419229682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPS7931F Housewife 100 1 100
9848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATIKA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021436857204 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPA7598B Housewife 200 1 200
9849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI KARTIKKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30021436948067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPD5548H Others 5 1 5
9850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021436968321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPG2926A Business 500 1 500
9851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI PRASAD  BAIMUTHAKA Equity Equity IN30021436977404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIRPB7747K Others 10 1 10
9852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDHA SHANMUGA RAJAN M Equity Equity IN30021437144059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPA9853C Business 5 1 5
9853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPALI AKSHAY KSHIRSAGAR Equity Equity IN30021437203620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYCPK7356Q Housewife 29 1 29
9854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTHAR  SHILPABEN Equity Equity IN30021437371722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMRPS3908P Housewife 11 1 11
9855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU  BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30021437440873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPB0790F Business 200 1 200
9856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT ALGURAM JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30021437639276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPJ1135E Business 47 1 47
9857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  DEWASI Equity Equity IN30021437709231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCCPD6066J Business 1 1 1
9858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA JAYKUMAR HINDUJA Equity Equity IN30021437820290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHVPH8706H Student 50 1 50
9859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIHIR MUKESH RITA Equity Equity IN30021437856039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFUPR2520N Professional 5 1 5
9860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA GOPALDAS AHUJA Equity Equity IN30021437986940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA8475B Business 40 1 40
9861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH NANDLAL SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30021438042056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKSPS2140B Business 200 1 200
9862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMASUNTHARAM  L Equity Equity IN30021438078926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPL8848E Others 60 1 60
9863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021438331087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPA6049N Business 1500 1 1500
9864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  BAFNA Equity Equity IN30021438354616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPB6158P Others 10 1 10
9865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP RANJAN SAHOO Equity Equity IN30021438367653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPS5083Q Business 54 1 54
9866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTUPARN DILIP PAWAR Equity Equity IN30021438374100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EUGPP6240H Business 20 1 20
9867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021438390063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEWPP5754B Business 250 1 250
9868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITTAL RAO AITHA Equity Equity IN30021438461207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPA4726E Professional 72 1 72
9869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  KADER Equity Equity IN30021438557013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COEPK0485B Business 30 1 30
9870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL APURVBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021438604312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS8442H Business 1737 1 1737
9871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUNALKUMAR VIRAMBHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30021438604329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPD5662Q Business 100 1 100
9872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI PARSHOTAM KISHOR Equity Equity IN30021438620361 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG3891J Business 1050 1 1050
9873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR  DALAI Equity Equity IN30021438626730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPD5071G Others 17 1 17
9874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN BHAVARLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30021438633789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPJ4394A Business 1000 1 1000
9875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVINBHAI VITHTHALBHAI PATOLIYA Equity Equity IN30021438658149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWCPP7381N Business 45 1 45
9876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENNARA PARAMBIL SUDHAKARAN SUDHEESH Equity Equity IN30021438724192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CESPS2696A Agriculture 50 1 50
9877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI  KELA Equity Equity IN30021438746559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPK1730C Housewife 10 1 10
9878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAMMA  MESA Equity Equity IN30021438847384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GSNPM3298H Housewife 160 1 160
9879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALARAM DHALARAM CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021438936593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPC5765B Business 1 1 1
9880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASUDEV  MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30021438961607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEIPM2005J Professional 11 1 11
9881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA  MOONDRA Equity Equity IN30021439015288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQLPM8229A Others 96 1 96
9882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL PARSHOTTAM RAJANI Equity Equity IN30021439066613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPR4920P Business 100 1 100
9883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD RAJARAM JOIL Equity Equity IN30021439069396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPJ8349M Others 1 1 1
9884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SURESH HOJAGE Equity Equity IN30021439072429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPH7709N Business 8 1 8
9885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJABANDHU  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021439085980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPM9302P Others 10 1 10
9886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR KHATRI Equity Equity IN30021439111690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPK1026F Business 1 1 1
9887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021439124838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKTPG3339L Business 11 1 11
9888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021439133767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GESPS7686E Professional 18 1 18
9889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHALID  KHAN Equity Equity IN30021439166222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWTPK8079L Business 8 1 8
9890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021439211327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHZPS1264K Business 24 1 24
9891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMA  PAL Equity Equity IN30021439218133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPP9418R Housewife 200 1 200
9892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  KHURANA Equity Equity IN30021439234657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWUPK1876J Business 35 1 35
9893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021439283712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPG3614P Business 1050 1 1050
9894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK  DASTAGIRI Equity Equity IN30021439350485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGVPD8437R Business 40 1 40
9895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAGUN M GANDHI Equity Equity IN30021439411971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIUPS0814E Business 500 1 500
9896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANA A PATOLIYA Equity Equity IN30021439428091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVWPP8520L Housewife 133 1 133
9897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKAM NAGARAJU SREENIVASULU Equity Equity IN30021439442427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVXPS8400L Business 30 1 30
9898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIKA BHUPESH MODI Equity Equity IN30021439491930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FDNPM8152E Student 863 1 863
9899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYRAM CHANDAR JADHAV Equity Equity IN30021439532416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPJ2335E Others 65 1 65
9900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITHANYA  SURAM Equity Equity IN30021439550660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMMPS7222G Business 30 1 30
9901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH PUKHRAJ JAIN Equity Equity IN30021439652943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPJ1600N Business 30 1 30
9902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30021440300299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBKPS2111J Business 30 1 30
9903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIBU  SINHA Equity Equity IN30021440336677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HSYPS1321B Others 10 1 10
9904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL  ANKERLA Equity Equity IN30021440628541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMWPA4740D Others 11 1 11
9905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM ASHOK SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30021440708398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEUPS5994Q Service 10 1 10
9906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHITKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30021440845647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPP8936B Business 753 1 753
9907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAGHASIYA DARSHAN POPATBHAI Equity Equity IN30021441018040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNSPV1183K Business 5 1 5
9908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA  RANI Equity Equity IN30021441022565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPR9466P Housewife 43 1 43
9909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA DATTA PATIL Equity Equity IN30021441048062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJQPP8137C Others 1 1 1
9910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J  BHARAT Equity Equity IN30021441278322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPJ8507C Business 200 1 200
9911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJA  HARSHVARDHAN Equity Equity IN30021441313803 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPR7697N Business 249 1 249



9912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAVAN G KAMBLI Equity Equity IN30021441338397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANPPK3307C Business 5 1 5
9913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM S Equity Equity IN30021441369440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPC3110B Agriculture 50 1 50
9914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021441468009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPG0580A Business 1 1 1
9915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30021441477647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPC5220P Business 50 1 50
9916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K THANDAVA KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30021441514809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQIPK2827R Others 10 1 10
9917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINEE PRAVA DALAI Equity Equity IN30021441521707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPD2757A Housewife 100 1 100
9918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  TANWAR Equity Equity IN30021441655341 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPT5609R Business 22 1 22
9919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDER Equity Equity IN30021441678108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEOPB6040G Professional 1500 1 1500
9920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SORNAM Equity Equity IN30021442111057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JNSPS9535Q Housewife 42 1 42
9921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRUPMA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021442283758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWNPS1825J Housewife 3 1 3
9922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETANKUMAR R MACHHI Equity Equity IN30021442295260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPM1434A Business 200 1 200
9923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIZAMUDDIN Equity Equity IN30021442352304 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBSPN7362Q Professional 100 1 100
9924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021442352415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEIPS6378G Business 11 1 11
9925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKY  SANGHAI Equity Equity IN30021442435688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JKCPS8587R Business 3 1 3
9926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN DINESH NANDU Equity Equity IN30021442642709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPN0241F Business 520 1 520
9927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESWARI  S Equity Equity IN30021442707136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPR7511C Business 100 1 100
9928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANNERU  SIVARAMAKRISHNA Equity Equity IN30021442722537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPT5794E Business 1 1 1
9929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021442839733 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPK9589J Business 81 1 81
9930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM UDARAM MALI Equity Equity IN30021442855282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FSSPM0785H Business 48 1 48
9931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THYAGARAJA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021442891705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPP5593J Business 20 1 20
9932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021442939794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK4688H Business 30 1 30
9933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED TAREQ AHMED QUADRI Equity Equity IN30021443169935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KDCPS3888D Student 2 1 2
9934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDER  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021443245353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPK8553C Business 6 1 6
9935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOUGAL KISHOR CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021443305479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIRPC6301C Others 1 1 1
9936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTHAKUMAR  VASANTHAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021443343781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPV4453B Others 148 1 148
9937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPATH NARAPARAMBATH SREECHITHRA Equity Equity IN30021443400022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWLPS8847E Others 81 1 81
9938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDU  RAMACHANDRAN Equity Equity IN30021443436575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPR8205K Others 20 1 20
9939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANHAIYALAL HARIPRASAD CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30226914005843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPC0563F Service 240 1 240
9940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINDHYA VASINI Equity Equity IN30226914010509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPV9857M Housewife 20 1 20
9941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S R SARAVANAN Equity Equity IN30226914015271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPS8377L Service 14 1 14
9942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU JAIN Equity Equity IN30226914070815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPJ2917H Housewife 40 1 40
9943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONIO AURELIANO FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30226914089615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPF9276E Business 9 1 9
9944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH TANWAR Equity Equity IN30226914095405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPT1842M Service 52 1 52
9945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SHIVDAS MARKANDEYA Equity Equity IN30226914118875 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVLPM0266A Student 30 1 30
9946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYOMA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30226914172093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPS7429Q Service 160 1 160
9947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU ANANDRAJ JAIN Equity Equity IN30226914189244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPJ6043P Professional 670 1 670
9948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH S DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30226914215623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPD6062A Service 100 1 100
9949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIPAD SHRIKRISHNA LIMAYE Equity Equity IN30226914221419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPL6812B Service 40 1 40
9950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KASHIKAR Equity Equity IN30226914246131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPK8782A Business 60 1 60
9951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R K GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226914259484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG4603J Service 10 1 10
9952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KORNU SREEDEEP Equity Equity IN30226914327478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APUPK6898M Service 70 1 70
9953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT PRAKASH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30226914344176 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHB0984P Business 10 1 10
9954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODKUMAR ABHAYKUMAR PATIL Equity Equity IN30226914353013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPP6123M Business 10 1 10
9955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKSHA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30226914356194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPA0211F Business 500 1 500
9956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR PUNAMCHAND SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30226914361370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPS2943H Business 50 1 50
9957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JHOOMA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30226914380271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPD2351Q Housewife 100 1 100
9958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT SHRIPATI PATIL Equity Equity IN30226914380521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPP9580P Business 260 1 260
9959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREET  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226914386585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FPOPS8038Q Student 40 1 40
9960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH KUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30226914418215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPS1809B Others 80 1 80
9961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226914418678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPR1688G Service 130 1 130
9962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  GOUTHAMAN Equity Equity IN30226914445429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATTPG3448G Business 160 1 160
9963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  VIVEK Equity Equity IN30226914445582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJQPS4220K Business 500 1 500
9964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP SURESHCHAND MANGAL Equity Equity IN30226914447519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM1127H Business 800 1 800
9965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226914462742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCXPK3236M Service 10 1 10
9966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH NARAYANRAO GUTTEDAR Equity Equity IN30226914482544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJYPG9295H Professional 50 1 50
9967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI SUMAN SANGHAI Equity Equity IN30226914483109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIIPS1630Q Service 290 1 290
9968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANKUMAR  SANGHAI Equity Equity IN30226914493379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATHS7003L Professional 300 1 300
9969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226914508426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPK2201F Service 150 1 150
9970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH Equity Equity IN30226914524274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHC8457P Business 80 1 80
9971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  CHANDRAMOHAN Equity Equity IN30226914524784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPC6859B Professional 1000 1 1000
9972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S V HURSHITHA Equity Equity IN30226914536727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPH8703P Student 540 1 540
9973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKAR UTSAV DILIP Equity Equity IN30226914554375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPT4922E Business 50 1 50
9974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI ANOOP MANGAL Equity Equity IN30226914623293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPM9108R Business 200 1 200
9975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR NALIN KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30226914623381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPK2617B Professional 100 1 100
9976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA SAMIR KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30226914645779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAMPK1722N Professional 100 1 100
9977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA S KAPADIA Equity Equity IN30226914646152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPK8474H Professional 100 1 100
9978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH B NALLA Equity Equity IN30226914650463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPN6930K Service 20 1 20
9979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU ASHOK MORADIA Equity Equity IN30226914660075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPM6554D Housewife 40 1 40
9980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APAN HUF Equity Equity IN30226914685489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHA6503M Business 1 1 1
9981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226914715769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDBPK1023Q Service 50 1 50
9982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI SRAJAN MANGAL Equity Equity IN30226914729080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPM4844Q Professional 380 1 380
9983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR BUDHIA Equity Equity IN30226914747786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPB5130P Professional 10 1 10
9984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHAYA  NIXON A Equity Equity IN30226914749486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEIPN3185A Service 670 1 670
9985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH HEET BIPIN Equity Equity IN30226914771203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZLPS8881R Service 400 1 400
9986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA KISHORE GADKARI Equity Equity IN30226914778102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPG1375P Others 10 1 10
9987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEKANAND  ... Equity Equity IN30226914785870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZNPV1055G Service 17 1 17
9988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWAR PRATAP DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30226914788591 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD4180F Others 100 1 100
9989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI AMIT LINGRAS Equity Equity IN30226914834113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPL3848N Service 10 1 10
9990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTI SANJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30226914841244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPMPS7821C Housewife 1 1 1
9991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPPAK BHAATE Equity Equity IN30226914851844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPB4327Q Business 105 1 105
9992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN R PARJAPATH Equity Equity IN30226990001292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPP3887M Housewife 10 1 10
9993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH  VENKATARAMAN Equity Equity IN30226990004300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPG7501R Service 1000 1 1000
9994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV  BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30226990007465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPB9646B Professional 500 1 500
9995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGAWATI AJAY MISHRA Equity Equity IN30226990029671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQXPM8255M Housewife 100 1 100
9996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPEN PRABHAT MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30226990044293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPM0760B Service 320 1 320
9997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDMULL BHARATH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30226990046836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPK0360K Business 100 1 100
9998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL BHARATHKUMAR SETHIA Equity Equity IN30226990053115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPS2687P Business 2000 1 2000
9999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  JAIN Equity Equity IN30226990053182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ4731A Business 24345 1 24345

10000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAT KRISHNAGOPAL MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30226990059923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPM5868Q Professional 80 1 80
10001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALJIBHAI GORDHANDAS RANPARA Equity Equity IN30226990066952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUFG5805B Business 150 1 150
10002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARISHMA AMIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30226990075167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATRPM4209K Service 10 1 10
10003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SOMANI HUF Equity Equity IN30226990096031 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFHS4157J Others 456 1 456
10004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30231610019079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPN0435G Service 10 1 10
10005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30231610028695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPM9849E Housewife 20 1 20
10006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M E KODIMALLAIAH Equity Equity IN30231610030703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPK7721B Others 10 1 10
10007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA DUTT DUNGRIYAL Equity Equity IN30231610060306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPD6597N Service 80 1 80
10008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU KUMAR Equity Equity IN30231610119760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPK6106H Others 10 1 10
10009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINDER KAUR Equity Equity IN30231610121485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK1502E Service 70 1 70
10010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI NAUDIYAL Equity Equity IN30231610131119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPN8882C Housewife 200 1 200
10011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINTA SOD Equity Equity IN30231610149573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEVPS4018G Housewife 30 1 30
10012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA JUNEJA Equity Equity IN30231610282482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPJ1074D Others 30 1 30
10013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUDRA MANI PUNJ Equity Equity IN30231610286041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOMPP1530D Student 20 1 20
10014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APOORV SHARMA Equity Equity IN30231610331194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FVKPS6956R Service 10 1 10
10015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EMANDI SURYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30232410028652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFMPS3943E Business 30 1 30
10016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S S N GUPTA Equity Equity IN30232410156498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHPPS3590A Business 110 1 110
10017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGGU SARASWATHI SURYA PARVATHI Equity Equity IN30232410194445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS3219K Housewife 50 1 50
10018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUDIMETLA SRINIVASA RAO Equity Equity IN30232410202097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPG1127H Business 25 1 25
10019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SAROJA Equity Equity IN30232410221087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPG9251G Housewife 20 1 20
10020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTTA RAMA RAO Equity Equity IN30232410249620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPM1718Q Business 200 1 200
10021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOPPALA MADHUSUDHANA RAO Equity Equity IN30232410298054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPK6102C Service 160 1 160
10022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUNNA VENU GOPAL Equity Equity IN30232410391514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPN3506F Service 1 1 1
10023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADDI SEKHAR PEDDA BABU Equity Equity IN30232410403779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPM7191D Business 20 1 20
10024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD K S H RAHAMTULLA Equity Equity IN30232410443754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPM1902E Others 27 1 27
10025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B KRISHNAM NAIDU Equity Equity IN30232410501378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN4905A Service 10 1 10
10026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHAMSETTY VENKATA KRISHNA RAO Equity Equity IN30232410781260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPM0103E Professional 100 1 100
10027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHALATA PATRO Equity Equity IN30232410788844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP5208C Others 10 1 10
10028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH AJIT NAIK Equity Equity IN30021459554845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPN4987A Business 10 1 10
10029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALGIRI CHANDANGIRI GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30021459576746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APVPG4248L Service 5 1 5
10030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021459579095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPT5636Q Business 40 1 40
10031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVESH  BANAJ Equity Equity IN30021459592109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GEGPB6236F Student 30 1 30
10032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALRAJU  KUCHI Equity Equity IN30021459637913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHGPK1881B Service 100 1 100
10033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORVI  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021459652296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GVGPP5317C Student 5 1 5
10034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANK  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021459659046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWBPG2557A Service 21 1 21
10035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOLANKI HITESH BHAI Equity Equity IN30021459677927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HFAPB9162Q Agriculture 45 1 45
10036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIMANTA  HAZRA Equity Equity IN30021459678001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWWPH1530N Service 44 1 44
10037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNESH RAJNIKANT MODI Equity Equity IN30021459783526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPM2069E Service 100 1 100
10038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU Equity Equity IN30021459844573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FTAPS3605D Business 10 1 10
10039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KHANCHAND CHANDWANI Equity Equity IN30021459948377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPC5831G Business 1 1 1
10040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA  ATTAL Equity Equity IN30021459952871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYBPA8782R Professional 12 1 12
10041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHAB KUMAR JAIN KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30021460005863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPJ4289P Business 17 1 17
10042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIVEDITA SHRIRAM PATHAK Equity Equity IN30021460043947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPP0037E Others 795 1 795
10043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI  NARAYAN Equity Equity IN30021460205311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPN9827F Others 500 1 500
10044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH DEEPAK LODAYA Equity Equity IN30021460343907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEEPL1416A Student 100 1 100
10045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR AGRAWALLA Equity Equity IN30021460376216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPA8735D Business 150 1 150
10046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021460396582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPJ1764K Housewife 1 1 1
10047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOUTTAMDAS JERAMDAS VAISHNAV Equity Equity IN30021460458064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPV8415N Professional 12 1 12
10048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANN  BHOLA Equity Equity IN30021460493127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FTVPB6076G Business 21 1 21
10049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREET JITENDRAKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021460608301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFDPM3059B Others 200 1 200
10050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK SITALDAS MULANI Equity Equity IN30021460660862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPM2949N Business 50 1 50
10051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUPPIAH  MANIVASAKAM Equity Equity IN30021460730048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GQQPM8331C Service 8 1 8
10052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021460757556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OPGPK9505B Student 630 1 630
10053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021460760728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIPPK8950B Service 10 1 10
10054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIDANAND NINGAYYA KEMBHAVIMATH Equity Equity IN30021460799936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DRWPK6590M Service 1 1 1
10055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET  YADAV Equity Equity IN30021460835683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPY7234G Business 5 1 5
10056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAN  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021460842352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLAPG6319K Business 1 1 1
10057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ  VARMA Equity Equity IN30021460849797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKXPV5908A Service 21 1 21
10058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIK  ARORA Equity Equity IN30021460859018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPLPA0695H Business 13 1 13
10059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFSAL Equity Equity IN30021460879602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPA1767D Service 5 1 5
10060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR KUMAR ANSHU Equity Equity IN30021460892456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKNPA1532K Student 10 1 10
10061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI Equity Equity IN30021460910066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MNSPS0281A Service 10 1 10
10062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD  PASWAN Equity Equity IN30021460942308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPP7176A Service 32 1 32
10063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASHI KANTA MONDAL Equity Equity IN30021460947939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUNPM7495G Service 11 1 11
10064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HOLEHONNUR JAMALSAB DADAPEER Equity Equity IN30021460975321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPH6922B Service 20 1 20
10065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTHIKEYAN  SIVAGANAM Equity Equity IN30021460980634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RCKPS6886R Student 5 1 5
10066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS ASHOKKUMAR BALOCHIA Equity Equity IN30021460982757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPB5366B Service 2 1 2
10067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANAND PIRAJI DANEKAR Equity Equity IN30021460993756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHWPD8508M Agriculture 10 1 10
10068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA RAM SOU Equity Equity IN30021461011922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IEMPS2306B Service 1 1 1
10069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJAN  NAVANEETHAN Equity Equity IN30021461021442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPN8189G Business 30 1 30
10070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR Equity Equity IN30021461036094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMHPT2892Q Student 30 1 30
10071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  ROY Equity Equity IN30021461047126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDNPR8051E Service 3 1 3
10072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR DINESHBHAI KUBADIA Equity Equity IN30021461058500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BACPK7360N Professional 400 1 400
10073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARABJEET  KAUR Equity Equity IN30021461068576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPK6352E Service 11 1 11
10074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ Equity Equity IN30021461094632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVHPS0415H Housewife 9 1 9
10075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINA MUKESHBHAI KATHIRIYA Equity Equity IN30021461111357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQRPK7196C Student 30 1 30
10076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN SURESH KAWADE Equity Equity IN30021461158666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJVPK3144Q Service 21 1 21
10077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021461160206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZVPT9353E Student 10 1 10
10078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GONDALIYA SARTH MUKESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30021461173613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GAIPM8420G Student 245 1 245
10079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR NAVIN PARMAR Equity Equity IN30021461213815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQQPP3618B Business 36 1 36
10080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUNAKAR  SIRISETTI Equity Equity IN30021461223144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HOYPS3846M Business 25 1 25
10081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADAIYANDI  SUKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021461229625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPS4692K Business 25 1 25
10082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30021461235620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IVIPS7068P Service 50 1 50
10083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALARAM Equity Equity IN30021461290763 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJDPL6223P Service 12 1 12
10084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMTIAJ  AHMED Equity Equity IN30021461302481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWMPA9084A Student 20 1 20
10085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR JANA Equity Equity IN30021461323488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPJ6443D Others 350 1 350
10086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  IBRAN Equity Equity IN30021461325140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPI8989F Business 22 1 22
10087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA  KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30021461337150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPIPK4348B Housewife 660 1 660
10088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021461360987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFGPJ7631J Service 25 1 25



10089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV KISAN GHANGHAV Equity Equity IN30021461445983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGCPG1439F Service 27 1 27
10090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS  VARSHNEY Equity Equity IN30021461517715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPJPV1881A Business 2 1 2
10091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SAUD Equity Equity IN30021461524183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PGQPS0678B Student 1 1 1
10092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021461624363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWSPK9885A Service 3 1 3
10093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED AKMAL Equity Equity IN30021461636354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHUPS2433A Business 10 1 10
10094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM BHAROSE Equity Equity IN30021461667260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFKPR3748H Service 50 1 50
10095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ODEDARA GITABEN MOHANBHAI Equity Equity IN30021461742806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENTPM2055P Business 23 1 23
10096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGATSING MADANSING PARDESHI Equity Equity IN30021461906472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EMBPP2416N Professional 220 1 220
10097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIKA SUNILKUMAR MODI Equity Equity IN30021461959159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASOPM4242N Housewife 10 1 10
10098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH SATYANARAYAN MANDOWARA Equity Equity IN30021461968645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPM6992M Professional 400 1 400
10099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021462060935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVIPK9254B Business 59 1 59
10100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHWISH KUMAR ADITYA Equity Equity IN30021462067602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYUPA6165R Business 70 1 70
10101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITTE  THIMMAPPA Equity Equity IN30021462104145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWLPM5558C Business 3 1 3
10102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP  KAUR Equity Equity IN30021462250482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPTPK8010N Housewife 180 1 180
10103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021462411491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPC5632M Business 5 1 5
10104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEETHA  BANDARU Equity Equity IN30021462611046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EINPB8994K Professional 17 1 17
10105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ NATH TIWARI Equity Equity IN30021463742442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPT1772J Professional 70 1 70
10106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHASARATHAN  SRIDHAR Equity Equity IN30021463755070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCSPS4701H Others 4 1 4
10107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHAL VIPULKUMAR R Equity Equity IN30021463778999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPP3736F Business 2 1 2
10108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDRA VENKAT RAO Equity Equity IN30021463804881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPG2648P Business 163 1 163
10109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL DINESHKUMAR SANJVA Equity Equity IN30021463915775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMUPS1581F Housewife 41 1 41
10110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIR BAHADUR TAMANG Equity Equity IN30021464065279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAHPT0443C Others 22 1 22
10111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUNOY  MANDAL Equity Equity IN30021464118518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXAPM5934L Business 20 1 20
10112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS ADHIKRAO MULIK Equity Equity IN30021464143204 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPM8956E Others 50 1 50
10113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORE CHANDRA SAHOO Equity Equity IN30021464184076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEOPS1299G Business 200 1 200
10114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI SOMABHAI BAROT Equity Equity IN30021464226882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPB6203Q Business 5 1 5
10115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAKA  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30021464255063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBGPK3661L Housewife 75 1 75
10116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHEENA  BEGUM Equity Equity IN30021464259541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PYJPS2285B Business 47 1 47
10117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHATI  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30021464266924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LJHPK6643L Business 2 1 2
10118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021464306260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYEPG4362P Service 11 1 11
10119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANSH  RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30021464477585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHDPR1897Q Student 10 1 10
10120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  JAIN Equity Equity IN30021464593563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPJ9613L Business 217 1 217
10121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADDI MAHESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267932277843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPG1916F Others 500 1 500
10122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR SINGH JADON Equity Equity IN30267932295820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPJ4988L Others 10 1 10
10123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR  PATEL Equity Equity IN30267932321692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPP7856N Others 50 1 50
10124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267932387159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPG1976Q Others 50 1 50
10125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN PRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267932387167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPG1923G Others 50 1 50
10126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  PAWAR Equity Equity IN30267932439757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPP9805F Others 10 1 10
10127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM  MAJUMDAR Equity Equity IN30267932460123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPM2932M Others 90 1 90
10128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINNAMREDDY DWARAKANADHA REDDY Equity Equity IN30267932488484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPR0759H Others 260 1 260
10129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATH JAGANNATH MEHENDALE Equity Equity IN30267932494223 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM2993B Others 70 1 70
10130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAROLD  WALDER Equity Equity IN30267932538769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW2925L Others 270 1 270
10131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANAN  SRIDHARAN Equity Equity IN30267932548273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXWPS4731P Others 20 1 20
10132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA TRYAMBAK NANDANWAR Equity Equity IN30267932560996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPN5354K Others 10 1 10
10133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARAZAD JAL PATRAWALLA Equity Equity IN30267932598569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPP2385M Service 170 1 170
10134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30267932626063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPP5057H Others 40 1 40
10135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARLEEN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30267932673199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPK6953H Housewife 1000 1 1000
10136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIONEL MARK AGUIAR Equity Equity IN30267932690058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPA7483M Others 6 1 6
10137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  KHOKHA Equity Equity IN30267932702988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPK1248C Others 10000 1 10000
10138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR KASIMBHAI EZZY Equity Equity IN30267932718958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPV0505Q Others 300 1 300
10139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURRANG JAYANT DESAI Equity Equity IN30267932725123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD4193K Business 180 1 180
10140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUND JAGANNATH CHOTHE Equity Equity IN30267932728008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPC9590N Others 30 1 30
10141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KODI  DIVAKAR Equity Equity IN30267932730778 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPD2346E Others 20 1 20
10142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH A KINI Equity Equity IN30267932730786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPK6238P Others 1900 1 1900
10143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA DEEPAK NAVALKAR Equity Equity IN30267932769427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPN9843R Others 30 1 30
10144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR SHASHIKANT KAMAT Equity Equity IN30267932776020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPK1880H Others 60 1 60
10145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SUNDER SHETTY Equity Equity IN30267932788228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYPPS6153H Others 10 1 10
10146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITRA DEVI GADODIA Equity Equity IN30267932795073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPG5752E Housewife 50 1 50
10147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNISHWAR CHANDER SOOD Equity Equity IN30267932822513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBRPS8633N Others 1350 1 1350
10148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT  CHOWDHURY Equity Equity IN30267932843203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPC6838A Others 20 1 20
10149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267932848756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPG4341F Others 10 1 10
10150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOOD SNEH BALA Equity Equity IN30267932852300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPS7234A Others 780 1 780
10151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEET KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30267932945139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPD4958E Others 100 1 100
10152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEFALI  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30267932986459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPB4533D Others 50 1 50
10153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN CHANDRA DHAWAN Equity Equity IN30267932988523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPD0151H Others 100 1 100
10154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT  SAHA Equity Equity IN30267933008063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPS4585Q Others 30 1 30
10155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267933008683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPS1981C Others 500 1 500
10156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA KISHORE SHAH Equity Equity IN30267933013943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHIPS0168R Housewife 240 1 240
10157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADARAJAN  MAHARAJAN Equity Equity IN30267933091099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPM5196J Others 200 1 200
10158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PARSOTTAM VADHIA Equity Equity IN30267933116504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPV5158N Others 200 1 200
10159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAL KRISHNA BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30267933118067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPB0147B Business 50 1 50
10160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI  SHANKAR Equity Equity IN30267933133917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPS9678N Others 50 1 50
10161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA DEVAL KATKORIA Equity Equity IN30267933143525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPK4794N Housewife 20 1 20
10162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WENDY LILIAN FONSECA Equity Equity IN30267933152670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPF9883D Housewife 30 1 30
10163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK MANAKCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30267933173570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPM3305J Service 100 1 100
10164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267933263758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPK8433E Business 1000 1 1000
10165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  VASUDEVAN Equity Equity IN30267933301723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPV9972D Others 50 1 50
10166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AQEEQ HANFI Equity Equity IN30267933307432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPH1424J Service 10 1 10
10167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU  YADAV Equity Equity IN30267933345688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPY8244M Others 310 1 310
10168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIVADAN BABULAL VAKIL Equity Equity IN30267933347712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPV1895R Business 10 1 10
10169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30267933349015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYOPS8031K Others 100 1 100
10170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR ASHOK Equity Equity IN30267933366260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPA0370B Others 70 1 70
10171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL BENGANI Equity Equity IN30267933369653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPB4876P Service 70 1 70
10172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267933440103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPK2999K Others 70 1 70
10173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267933445454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPG9678G Housewife 10 1 10
10174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA  YADAV Equity Equity IN30267933474258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPY2889A Housewife 50 1 50
10175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP BABU KANADE Equity Equity IN30267933534442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPK3228E Business 200 1 200
10176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR V NAIR Equity Equity IN30267933567106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN3022A Others 90 1 90
10177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30267933599007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS3717A Housewife 10 1 10
10178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURMI RANJEET JAIKARAN Equity Equity IN30267933637658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPK0059F Business 20 1 20
10179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAJINDER  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30267933682947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPG1691D Others 260 1 260
10180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  BHUWANIA Equity Equity IN30267933736878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPB4445Q Business 14001 1 14001
10181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PRASAD DHARIWAL Equity Equity IN30267933765623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPD5318P Others 150 1 150
10182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  ARORA Equity Equity IN30267933771274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPA8230P Others 10 1 10
10183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S S MANIVANNAN Equity Equity IN30267933807085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPM9231N Service 23 1 23
10184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30267933836040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPS9324G Service 70 1 70
10185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA GOVINDARAJULU NARAYANASWAMY Equity Equity IN30267933844092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPG4978C Others 100 1 100
10186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITI NIRAV KADAKIA Equity Equity IN30267933897959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVUPK2403Q Service 500 1 500
10187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHILESH  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30267933931653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPA4470M Service 80 1 80
10188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY ARVIND LALL Equity Equity IN30267933965242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPL5006A Service 50 1 50
10189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATRAEYEE N PURKAIT Equity Equity IN30267933970265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMWPP1336J Others 60 1 60
10190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SIDDHESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30267933970303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXDPS4850N Others 120 1 120
10191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAJMUL  MOHAMMED Equity Equity IN30267933980192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPM7327J Service 50 1 50
10192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRITI SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267933984137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPS8536N Others 10 1 10
10193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267934032719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPK5056D Service 100 1 100
10194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOD KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30267934124690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVEPS8186L Others 1000 1 1000
10195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR PRAKASH POL Equity Equity IN30267934157492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARWPP9015D Others 10 1 10
10196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOTTUMUKKALA VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30267934169783 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPV6091L Service 20 1 20
10197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY YADAV Equity Equity IN30267934178033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPY2792D Service 10 1 10
10198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKA  SAXENA Equity Equity IN30267934216793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHNPS8733H Others 20 1 20
10199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SAXENA Equity Equity IN30267934232308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPA8448L Service 60 1 60
10200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPINDER SINGH WALIA Equity Equity IN30267934232953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPW6035A Service 20 1 20
10201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI R DOKE Equity Equity IN30267934280987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPD7260N Others 10 1 10
10202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH  DEVPURA Equity Equity IN30267934294446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPD7684H Others 40 1 40
10203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH C NAZIRKAR Equity Equity IN30267934336202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPN4521J Service 20 1 20
10204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267934355857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPK9558L Service 30 1 30
10205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA MOHANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30267934417269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPS4357C Service 50 1 50
10206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NANDAN SINGH Equity Equity IN30267934469263 Oman Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHFPS9392L Service 170 1 170
10207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIPIKA  DAS Equity Equity IN30267934532720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPD7062R Housewife 50 1 50
10208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU SHEKHAR NIRAJ Equity Equity IN30267934554703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN1902F Service 1430 1 1430
10209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KUMAR BAPNA Equity Equity IN30267934567724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPB1742P Others 200 1 200
10210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR  M Equity Equity IN30267934570744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJFPS3755M Others 40 1 40
10211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30267934579645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPV5133E Service 710 1 710
10212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  MURALIDHARAN Equity Equity IN30267934607683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPS9664B Service 195 1 195
10213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STANY HENRY DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30267934657643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPD2314G Service 20 1 20
10214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYAPRAKASH H SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267934662606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJIPS4054G Others 50 1 50
10215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDER BHUSHAN SOOD Equity Equity IN30267934671853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPS5371D Others 20 1 20
10216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL KHALAM Equity Equity IN30023912939803 Kuwait Not applicable Income Tax PAN BITPK0740H Service 110 1 110
10217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMASWAMY IYER KANNAN Equity Equity IN30023912951013 Bahrain Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPK0658A Service 280 1 280
10218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V S H  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30023912989132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPK8072J Service 5 1 5
10219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOJO JOHN ALEX Equity Equity IN30023913031307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPA1400F Service 1000 1 1000
10220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI H S Equity Equity IN30023913043657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPS2691D Housewife 80 1 80
10221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJAL KUMAR MAJUMDER Equity Equity IN30023913051190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPM6435K Service 3 1 3
10222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SWARUP GARG Equity Equity IN30023913085586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPG4427H Professional 130 1 130
10223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA M R Equity Equity IN30023913294707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPV1939L Others 20 1 20
10224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUPRASAD AITHAL Equity Equity IN30023913305458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPA6594J Service 300 1 300
10225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAMANI K Equity Equity IN30023913308255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPS1833N Service 123 1 123
10226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOLLY ASHISH SHAH Equity Equity IN30023913312412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVQPS3265G Housewife 2000 1 2000
10227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN DEVASIA PARACKEL Equity Equity IN30023913323246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPJ3843Q Others 10 1 10
10228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30023913386469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPK5062B Service 954 1 954
10229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED RIYAZ BABU P O Equity Equity IN30023913670220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPP1736F Business 100 1 100
10230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAT  BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30023913671314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPB8959L Service 80 1 80
10231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILAJA B SHETTY Equity Equity IN30023913746851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPIPS6387L Service 3603 1 3603
10232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTHI JAYARAM Equity Equity IN30023913780670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPJ9825Q Professional 152 1 152
10233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA KRISHNAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30023913782534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPA2020G Housewife 430 1 430
10234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA B R Equity Equity IN30023913831592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPU6035B Housewife 90 1 90
10235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30023913862149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA8398P Service 100 1 100
10236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARULESH G JANGAMASHETTI Equity Equity IN30023913862403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPJ9435R Business 20 1 20
10237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ASRAR AHMED MUSHARAF Equity Equity IN30023913889535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPA0735B Student 50 1 50
10238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN JOSE Equity Equity IN30023913899807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHHPJ9231G Agriculture 50 1 50
10239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C K RAJASEKHARAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30023913954117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPR8859Q Service 300 1 300
10240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHAI P V Equity Equity IN30023913969560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPM1478A Agriculture 30 1 30
10241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNU RAJU KAKKANATTU Equity Equity IN30023913982102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUQPR8920E Student 20 1 20
10242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJITH PAI K S Equity Equity IN30023913988328 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLVPS2041G Business 100 1 100
10243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KHANTWAL Equity Equity IN30023914103530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWZPK5626A Professional 20 1 20
10244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGALAM A Equity Equity IN30023914152546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPM5665N Housewife 10 1 10
10245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHYUSH T P Equity Equity IN30023914190929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPP3878J Service 50 1 50
10246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTHAM APPAYA Equity Equity IN30023914226087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJYPA9184M Agriculture 65 1 65
10247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNI RAJ PAL Equity Equity IN30023914252884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPP5017A Student 70 1 70
10248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA GAJANAN DHAWALE Equity Equity IN30023914267343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPD6912H Service 10 1 10
10249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAN K G Equity Equity IN30023914277488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPC1555B Others 10 1 10
10250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JACOB THARAKAN S Equity Equity IN30023914279061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPT1040D Agriculture 40 1 40
10251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU THOMAS Equity Equity IN30023914314923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPR6862M Others 70 1 70
10252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI NARENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30023914377938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPP0074G Housewife 500 1 500
10253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHEESAN V Equity Equity IN30023914435255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EOSPS0831F Agriculture 112 1 112
10254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADIMINTI VENKATA PADMAVATI Equity Equity IN30023914438719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN3250A Housewife 140 1 140
10255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSE KARIKUNNEL ANTONY Equity Equity IN30023914443468 Kuwait Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPJ7025Q Service 70 1 70
10256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADAGALA RAVI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30023914444151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGZPK2594P Service 10 1 10
10257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PETSON P IGNATIOUS Equity Equity IN30023914448419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWTPP0741L Service 10 1 10
10258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA N Equity Equity IN30023914457831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPNPP3687N Housewife 450 1 450
10259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASBEN JASHUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30023914463876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBRPP0294H Housewife 50 1 50
10260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAZI ASRAF ALI Equity Equity IN30023914466251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPA8905K Student 50 1 50
10261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MHATRE SUNIL BHAGWAN Equity Equity IN30023914524145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPM9261B Service 100 1 100
10262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SUBRAHMANYA AITHAL Equity Equity IN30023914538929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBBPS6252R Service 20 1 20
10263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARATH RAO Equity Equity IN30023914552164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCPPR6790E Service 20 1 20
10264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR K SHETTY Equity Equity IN30023914553956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS1891D Business 20 1 20
10265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROBIN K NAKKARA Equity Equity IN30023914560687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPN5789N Professional 100 1 100



10266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANTH N PILLAI Equity Equity IN30023914564624 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXSPP0447M Service 300 1 300
10267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30023914619091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPG0290K Service 40 1 40
10268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTA LAHA Equity Equity IN30023914654370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPL3390G Service 10 1 10
10269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K DANTESHWAR RAO NAIDU Equity Equity IN30023914667340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPR8083Q Business 10 1 10
10270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA VENI V Equity Equity IN30023914676981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPV5446P Housewife 10 1 10
10271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRA KUMAR N Equity Equity IN30023914685155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPN7129D Service 3 1 3
10272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AENEKATTIL VARKEY JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30023914730932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPJ7528A Service 500 1 500
10273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FEBIN C GEEVARGHESE Equity Equity IN30023914843973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPC5137C Service 20 1 20
10274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANKUTTY P G Equity Equity IN30023914889216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSNPG5797C Agriculture 310 1 310
10275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINI C R Equity Equity IN30023914952627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARDPR4081Q Housewife 240 1 240
10276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRANDAS K M Equity Equity IN30023914997879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPH8717D Others 100 1 100
10277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASAN C C Equity Equity IN30023915096849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPC2514E Service 100 1 100
10278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH S D Equity Equity IN30023915101015 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPR0866R Service 10 1 10
10279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMINDER SINGH BHANGU Equity Equity IN30023915176162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPB0777B Service 580 1 580
10280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR BALIRAM MALEKAR Equity Equity IN30023915215376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPM9484J Service 40 1 40
10281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEERTHI NARSEE THAKKER Equity Equity IN30023915261975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT8969K Others 80 1 80
10282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAM C Equity Equity IN30023915302948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPS4533K Business 60 1 60
10283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALENDU KUMAR MONDAL Equity Equity IN30023915326926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM0237E Others 225 1 225
10284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJOY SHARMA Equity Equity IN30023915336411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPS8009E Service 78 1 78
10285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAL SYED BASHA Equity Equity IN30023915457715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYUPT5254D Business 2 1 2
10286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASIN C MULLA Equity Equity IN30023915497628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBAPM6691R Service 20 1 20
10287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL DIGAMBAR BORSE Equity Equity IN30023915506832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEEPB7349D Service 56 1 56
10288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHIN MATHEWS Equity Equity IN30023915527750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPN6264D Service 10 1 10
10289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJU R Equity Equity IN30023915542152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGOPR4799H Service 50 1 50
10290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOYSIUS JOSEPH MASCARENHAS Equity Equity IN30023915562149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPM4013G Others 70 1 70
10291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALEYKUTTY THOMAS Equity Equity IN30023915589498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQPPA1699M Housewife 130 1 130
10292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA GANESH Equity Equity IN30023915619786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG9575C Housewife 20 1 20
10293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAPESVI R T Equity Equity IN30023915628115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPT7040B Housewife 10 1 10
10294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAPRAKASH G S Equity Equity IN30023915657907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEDPS0151C Service 40 1 40
10295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUNGUTURI SRILATHA Equity Equity IN30023915686970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPT5535E Business 10 1 10
10296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR R Equity Equity IN30023915762330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPN7504Q Student 54 1 54
10297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN HARAPANAHALLI Equity Equity IN30023915763871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFXPS5325B Service 150 1 150
10298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARAPANAHALLI SUDHEER Equity Equity IN30023915847297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPH9130J Service 40 1 40
10299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP MAKKUNI Equity Equity IN30023915959849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPM3993C Professional 10 1 10
10300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE THOMAS Equity Equity IN30023916053978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASTPT9940K Service 20 1 20
10301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRAGOUDA PATIL Equity Equity IN30023916080414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPP0473G Service 50 1 50
10302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVADHASAN Equity Equity IN30023916112736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPS7295L Service 50 1 50
10303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILJITH A K Equity Equity IN30023916167872 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPD7490H Agriculture 50 1 50
10304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  SUBRAMANIAM Equity Equity IN30023916191145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPS3265R Service 70 1 70
10305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA  PUSHPANGADAN Equity Equity IN30023916196668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPR3679N Housewife 130 1 130
10306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALIDHARAN K P Equity Equity IN30023916209810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FHHPM9377M Agriculture 50 1 50
10307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINKARTHICK  V Equity Equity IN30023916268004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPN3237J Business 50 1 50
10308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAFEEQUE V V Equity Equity IN30023916455579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPR2822E Agriculture 50 1 50
10309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHENAR  KANAGAT Equity Equity IN30023916481327 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DLNPK6830D Service 150 1 150
10310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMIT GANG Equity Equity IN30023916498976 Bahrain Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPG2055N Service 500 1 500
10311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAUSHAD ROSHANALI VIRANI Equity Equity IN30290243299600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPV4733D Others 50 1 50
10312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH KUMAR DASHORE Equity Equity IN30290243342326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPD6613P Service 40 1 40
10313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI DUTT KAMBOJ Equity Equity IN30290243349266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPK9604Q Others 370 1 370
10314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIPRA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30290243465016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPA6023F Others 340 1 340
10315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA C SALIAN Equity Equity IN30290243483309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPS7728P Service 2000 1 2000
10316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAINMAL R JAIN Equity Equity IN30290243492324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPJ6087Q Business 10 1 10
10317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI V PATEL Equity Equity IN30290243505787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPP1510E Others 400 1 400
10318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30290243507512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPA5832F Housewife 50 1 50
10319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAKUMAR V PATEL Equity Equity IN30290243525306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPP0862P Service 100 1 100
10320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHADRA V UPPALA Equity Equity IN30290243529568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPU1445Q Service 200 1 200
10321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA   INDRA  OSTWAL Equity Equity IN30290243565948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPO3725A Service 40 1 40
10322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET  KAUR Equity Equity IN30290243572286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPK0442M Others 40 1 40
10323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity IN30290243574006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPB0905A Service 40 1 40
10324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMON THOMAS OLICKEL Equity Equity IN30290243599537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPO7925H Service 140 1 140
10325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJU  DAVIS Equity Equity IN30290243615424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPD3433Q Service 10 1 10
10326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ  KEDIA Equity Equity IN30290243655936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQTPK3267C Student 20 1 20
10327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK  CHADHA Equity Equity IN30290243667496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPC9496E Others 1449 1 1449
10328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIKESH  CHAND Equity Equity IN30290243691769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPC4006R Service 1000 1 1000
10329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GOPIKISHAN ATAL Equity Equity IN30290243731212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPA7956R Others 10 1 10
10330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAGSINH K GOHIL Equity Equity IN30290243746776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPG9238Q Service 40 1 40
10331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDIMATHI Equity Equity IN30290243766884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASCPK7937J Housewife 30 1 30
10332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30290243769549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPB8203K Others 80 1 80
10333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30290243789592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPG1117R Housewife 10 1 10
10334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MICHAEL  ALBUQUERQUE Equity Equity IN30290243789883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPA2894P Service 2000 1 2000
10335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEYA BARKAT PANJWANI Equity Equity IN30290243888123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPP1807H Business 10 1 10
10336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA P SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30290243925570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHS4387N Others 5320 1 5320
10337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAGESH  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30290244010249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPM1577C Service 3 1 3
10338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH  KHANNA Equity Equity IN30290244015868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPK6781F Others 123 1 123
10339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  SINGH Equity Equity IN30290244062038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHUPS7622C Service 20 1 20
10340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M K BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30290244090186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPB2448M Housewife 990 1 990
10341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOULI GANTASALA Equity Equity IN30290244126062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPG3488N Service 100 1 100
10342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SONAL DIPESH Equity Equity IN30290244149582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPHPS7870H Housewife 150 1 150
10343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30290244177038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPS3320J Business 10150 1 10150
10344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL BHALCHANDRA THAKER Equity Equity IN30290244185552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPT2809E Service 50 1 50
10345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH DHALL Equity Equity IN30290244196240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPD5649K Others 100 1 100
10346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM ASHREY SINGH Equity Equity IN30290244250625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPS6473R Service 10 1 10
10347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHABEN N VAGHELA Equity Equity IN30290244251737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPV5322F Housewife 200 1 200
10348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CLIFFORD  DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30290244328139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPD3983C Service 6898 1 6898
10349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA MUKUND CHOTHE Equity Equity IN30290244353236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPC0321N Service 30 1 30
10350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALBIR SINGH HORA Equity Equity IN30290244406887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPH1959B Service 40 1 40
10351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GRACE  DCUNHA Equity Equity IN30290244661937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPD6942K Others 180 1 180
10352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI P MOHITE Equity Equity IN30290244705584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPM1850G Housewife 117 1 117
10353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANVENDRA  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30290244722690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPT4944N Service 10 1 10
10354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30290244744825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPJ9474B Others 20 1 20
10355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30290244793356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPG0696C Service 100 1 100
10356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity IN30290244861062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLHPS5146Q Service 5 1 5
10357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER GUL SIPPY Equity Equity IN30290244876735 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPS2232F Others 40 1 40
10358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER  KAUL Equity Equity IN30290244974489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPK9725F Service 20 1 20
10359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290245012046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWSPK8415B Service 1000 1 1000
10360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKIRAN C SUVARNA Equity Equity IN30290245106132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIEPS3222B Service 30 1 30
10361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULEKHA SURENDRA KAURAW Equity Equity IN30290245133839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPK9137C Business 50 1 50
10362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH PUNJABI Equity Equity IN30290245189295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP7509G Others 10 1 10
10363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMRA Equity Equity IN30290245389973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPK2107C Service 130 1 130
10364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUPUR  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290245393082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPCPS5371G Service 50 1 50
10365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIDYANATHAN N MAHADEVAN Equity Equity IN30290245397165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUXPM5495Q Service 10 1 10
10366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MULAY MANASI MAKARAND Equity Equity IN30290245454642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPM8462F Housewife 50 1 50
10367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  SAHADEVAN Equity Equity IN30290245474794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPPPS9931B Service 2 1 2
10368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM  SOOD Equity Equity IN30290245487544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPS3178H Housewife 10 1 10
10369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATACHALAM  GOVINDARAJAN Equity Equity IN30290245535486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPG1236N Service 1 1 1
10370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTARYAMI  BASURI Equity Equity IN30290245578093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPB2424R Others 100 1 100
10371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAMURTHY  LINGAPPA Equity Equity IN30290245617935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPL1541M Service 20 1 20
10372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARNAV BOSE Equity Equity IN30290245720954 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPB8056A Service 100 1 100
10373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASHEKHARAIAH  B Equity Equity IN30290245737450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPR2596B Service 25 1 25
10374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH A KHILLARE Equity Equity IN30290245769748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUAPK7337G Service 1 1 1
10375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIWAKAR  PANJWANI Equity Equity IN30290245786669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPP0355L Service 10 1 10
10376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAMMANNAGARI  JOGIPANTULU Equity Equity IN30290245799710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPT1790C Service 10 1 10
10377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAN  MALVE Equity Equity IN30290245811173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPM2327D Service 350 1 350
10378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHVARDHAN  RAI Equity Equity IN30290245855277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPR9642C Others 20 1 20
10379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS KUMAR CHATTERJEE Equity Equity IN30290246036465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPC8544N Others 10 1 10
10380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASTURI SUDHAKAR SHETTY Equity Equity IN30290246225453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWGPS4095P Housewife 20 1 20
10381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30290246245084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPG6555G Others 500 1 500
10382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290246250358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPK5225A Business 40 1 40
10383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C  SUBBURAJ Equity Equity IN30290246274698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCVPS5439K Service 30 1 30
10384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH HIRALAL KANTHARIA Equity Equity IN30290246386698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPK4090E Business 5 1 5
10385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUJEEB K S Equity Equity IN30290246389792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAFPS2285H Service 350 1 350
10386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMA NAND YADAV Equity Equity IN30290246401615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPY8519K Business 1261 1 1261
10387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30290246501052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHA9048R Others 120 1 120
10388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNTAMALLA LINGAPPA PUNDAREEKAM Equity Equity IN30290246525836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPK8418H Service 95 1 95
10389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290246559324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPS0991D Others 10 1 10
10390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNI  DEVI Equity Equity IN30290246648817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPD7724A Housewife 10 1 10
10391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGMOHAN SINGH GULERIA Equity Equity IN30290246707627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPG3352R Others 5 1 5
10392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH K S Equity Equity IN30290246733998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPR4380M Service 25 1 25
10393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30290246736345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPS1949K Business 20 1 20
10394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30290246776367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYNPS5546G Service 40 1 40
10395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANMUGAM JEYASEELAN Equity Equity IN30290246787704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPJ9236K Service 100 1 100
10396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH BABAN SHEJAWAL Equity Equity IN30290246853154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNCPS4801H Service 20 1 20
10397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA  TODI Equity Equity IN30290246888170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPT9965D Housewife 80 1 80
10398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30290246921473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSXPS7689P Others 30 1 30
10399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  SEQUEIRA Equity Equity IN30290246932387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRNPS4542J Others 40 1 40
10400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH S THAKOR Equity Equity IN30290247039153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPT5820L Service 10 1 10
10401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAIL AHMED ANSARI Equity Equity IN30290247042358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPA3110D Service 11 1 11
10402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  RAMYA Equity Equity IN30290247091466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPR0971J Housewife 50 1 50
10403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR SHIVALING GUNJEGAONKAR Equity Equity IN30290247109136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPG4981G Business 22 1 22
10404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM GOPAL SHIVHARE Equity Equity IN30290247166390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPS1230P Others 50 1 50
10405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL LATIF ABDUL AZIZ MANSOORI Equity Equity IN30290247168512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVXPM5396H Others 250 1 250
10406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA ASHOKKUMAR MAVAWALA Equity Equity IN30042510233716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBMPM3565P Housewife 21 1 21
10407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHINBANU PARVEZ SAJJAD KHALIFA Equity Equity IN30042510234452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PMWPK6719K Housewife 100 1 100
10408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK PANJWANI Equity Equity IN30044110037064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPP0319D Service 500 1 500
10409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI Equity Equity IN30044110071923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPM5577H Service 10 1 10
10410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARAM MALI Equity Equity IN30044110071931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPM5578J Others 10 1 10
10411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANPAT RATHOD Equity Equity IN30044110166712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPR0555N Others 30 1 30
10412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI RAMAN Equity Equity IN30044110172334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPR8882P Others 10 1 10
10413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESHA RAO  .B Equity Equity IN30044110184562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPR0152G Service 20 1 20
10414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA SURESH M Equity Equity IN30044110255961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS5211P Service 220 1 220
10415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA G B Equity Equity IN30044110274763 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPR4858J Service 30 1 30
10416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPAKALI BHATTACHARJEE Equity Equity IN30044110339619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPB7101N Housewife 300 1 300
10417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMODARAN P Equity Equity IN30044110343007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPD1942M Business 50 1 50
10418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHIANNAN K Equity Equity IN30044110393286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA2855J Professional 30 1 30
10419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH PRABHU P Equity Equity IN30044110564090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPP6502A Service 70 1 70
10420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIKALA DEVI S Equity Equity IN30044110585375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPS8042R Professional 20 1 20
10421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOBINDRAM D Equity Equity IN30044110670757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG5894Q Business 10 1 10
10422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRICHAND P Equity Equity IN30044110674578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPS3475P Business 60 1 60
10423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MYTHILI L Equity Equity IN30044110702486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPM7145J Housewife 10 1 10
10424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARAPADMANABHAN G Equity Equity IN30044110787082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP8097K Others 10 1 10
10425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP KUMAR GUHA Equity Equity IN30044110801281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPG2112C Service 10 1 10
10426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASREE C Equity Equity IN30044110844511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPA9019L Others 20 1 20
10427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMANABHAIAH K A Equity Equity IN30044110846247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPP1922G Others 50 1 50
10428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLAMPATI GANGADHARARAO Equity Equity IN30044110903323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPM9320L Business 30 1 30
10429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTHAMASU KOTESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30044110930938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPK0568M Business 50 1 50
10430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANIBABU S Equity Equity IN30044110933311 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPR7429K Housewife 50 1 50
10431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM MOHAN K Equity Equity IN30044110955770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPR4203M Service 10 1 10
10432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKA V Equity Equity IN30044110958483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPM9676K Agriculture 80 1 80
10433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOCHAR HARINDERPAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30045010011230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPK4243L Others 60 1 60
10434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOCHAR HARJIT Equity Equity IN30045010011248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPK7317D Others 200 1 200
10435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30045010133595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPK3901A Housewife 50 1 50
10436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA MANOHAR KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30045010133600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPK6914J Housewife 30 1 30
10437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH VENKATRAMAN Equity Equity IN30045010197948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV1531E Service 10 1 10
10438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWANT SINGH SIDHU Equity Equity IN30045010199857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPS6549C Others 60 1 60
10439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN TANEJA Equity Equity IN30045010205536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT0689A Business 30 1 30
10440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30045010292853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPG3557G Service 30 1 30
10441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR T. BAHRI Equity Equity IN30045010311626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB3838L Business 70 1 70
10442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA PRASHANT Equity Equity IN30045010444915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPS5001F Professional 10 1 10



10443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA MANORAMA Equity Equity IN30045010444940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPS6214A Housewife 40 1 40
10444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T. SRIRAM Equity Equity IN30045010458681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT1364N Others 20 1 20
10445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH VARYANI Equity Equity IN30045010644760 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPV7920Q Service 180 1 180
10446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30045010674432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPK8152E Housewife 10 1 10
10447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA RANI JAIN Equity Equity IN30045010839057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPJ8292B Housewife 10 1 10
10448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY BHATTAR Equity Equity IN30045010867787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPB0981B Others 20 1 20
10449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA S KHEMANI Equity Equity IN30045010886662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPK8945C Student 20 1 20
10450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAAVNIIT MITERR Equity Equity IN30045011283845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPM9326D Others 4500 1 4500
10451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA MITTER Equity Equity IN30045011283853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPM6776G Others 3400 1 3400
10452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEENA S PATEL Equity Equity IN30045011310416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPM8405H Professional 260 1 260
10453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA JHANWAR Equity Equity IN30045011314484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPJ4406G Housewife 30 1 30
10454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV KAUL Equity Equity IN30045011324863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK7422M Service 30 1 30
10455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30045012555319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPM5158K Service 60 1 60
10456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKER DAYAL CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30045013016006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPC2679B Others 200 1 200
10457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T P MAMILLAIAH Equity Equity IN30045013113505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPT6007A Others 10 1 10
10458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C H RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30045013268093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPR5177K Professional 10 1 10
10459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30045013368235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APBPP5068B Others 370 1 370
10460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY ANAND SANDU Equity Equity IN30045013479218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS6858F Others 230 1 230
10461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM DHANANJAY SANDU Equity Equity IN30045013536090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPS7175D Others 840 1 840
10462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOPPANA ESWARI RATNAM Equity Equity IN30045013561902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPB6818J Housewife 10 1 10
10463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPASVEE KIRITKUMAR DESAI Equity Equity IN30045013583459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPD0157K Service 180 1 180
10464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30045013591037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPK9732F Housewife 20 1 20
10465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITALI DE Equity Equity IN30045013623103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPD8168R Housewife 10 1 10
10466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA AMRITLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30045013629352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS9441J Business 10 1 10
10467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA DHIRENDRA VAISHNAV Equity Equity IN30045013634479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPV1279B Housewife 50 1 50
10468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30045013667402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPA9867K Service 40 1 40
10469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAKUMAR NATHURAM LATH Equity Equity IN30045013994764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPL1478K Others 40 1 40
10470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30045014023556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDKPK8727L Service 10 1 10
10471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUKRITI MISHRA Equity Equity IN30045014084445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNBPM4336A Service 500 1 500
10472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY GOWDA R Equity Equity IN30045014263317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZGPG8949K Service 530 1 530
10473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI KUMARI Equity Equity IN30045014315926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPK5308L Service 130 1 130
10474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA PRATAP Equity Equity IN30045014322931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPP2822M Business 10 1 10
10475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30045014343920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPS7214E Business 100 1 100
10476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30045014346910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPS8661G Business 140 1 140
10477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH BAHADUR SINGH Equity Equity IN30045014359633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZIPS9859A Service 500 1 500
10478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARI UMAMAHESWARARAO Equity Equity IN30045014417110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBDPA3105K Service 30 1 30
10479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN DEY Equity Equity IN30045014418717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPD6879M Service 20 1 20
10480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEP SHETYE Equity Equity IN30045014442170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKWPS7375H Service 10 1 10
10481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIRAM P SUTAR Equity Equity IN30045014442379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIBPS6031M Service 130 1 130
10482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET GUPTA Equity Equity IN30045014476185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPG6873E Service 100 1 100
10483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL SURESH AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30045014495178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPA0469E Service 10 1 10
10484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWARDHAN RAJESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30045014498246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPJ2679H Student 10 1 10
10485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH VERMA Equity Equity IN30045014514019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPV7257M Service 40 1 40
10486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30045014537869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNUPS5118D Service 20 1 20
10487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR RAJENDRA CHHAJED Equity Equity IN30045014542565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPC7486L Service 200 1 200
10488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI AMIT DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30045014549992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPP5282C Service 260 1 260
10489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH NAWAL Equity Equity IN30045014563234 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADLPN6868P Business 40 1 40
10490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30045014568773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJWPS9977L Service 50 1 50
10491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY ANANTRAO DESHPANDEY Equity Equity IN30045014571568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWVPD3531G Service 10 1 10
10492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA BABAJI GOVALKAR Equity Equity IN30045014575188 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPG9595K Service 30 1 30
10493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAUSHAD ROSHANALI VIRANI Equity Equity IN30045014592708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPV4733D Service 50 1 50
10494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAMSHIBHAI RAMJIBHAI KANADIA Equity Equity IN30045014597103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPK1503P Others 40 1 40
10495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHUR SANTANAM JAGANNATHAN Equity Equity IN30045014597744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSHPS3026F Others 20 1 20
10496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GATIKRUSHNA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30045014611780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPM4260D Service 100 1 100
10497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASHI DILIPSINH G Equity Equity IN30051315747132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPV3834K Others 70 1 70
10498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ELIAS Equity Equity IN30051315747383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPV5591C Service 10 1 10
10499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH DASHARATH PHARATE Equity Equity IN30051315825929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPP4576K Service 60 1 60
10500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI MOHANA REDDY CHITTOR Equity Equity IN30051315965183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPC9155L Others 10 1 10
10501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA RASHMI  H N Equity Equity IN30051315965999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPG7080Q Service 125 1 125
10502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BABUBHAI GAJRA Equity Equity IN30051316079583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG8103C Others 10 1 10
10503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAKULABEN I PATEL Equity Equity IN30051316142567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPP1049M Housewife 1000 1 1000
10504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV JAIN Equity Equity IN30051316176435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPJ0794K Student 10 1 10
10505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY S PODDAR Equity Equity IN30051316245303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPP7136E Others 20 1 20
10506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIR TYAGI Equity Equity IN30051316248312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPT2608P Others 23 1 23
10507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNESH HARSHVADAN KOTHIWALA Equity Equity IN30051316266664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASQPK4865R Service 10 1 10
10508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYANA RANJAN MOHANTY Equity Equity IN30051316341797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPM3844Q Others 10 1 10
10509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN LAXMAN MHADGUT Equity Equity IN30051316381595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPM5575R Others 10 1 10
10510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH JOSHI Equity Equity IN30051316386542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPJ8831C Service 112 1 112
10511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA RAJESH SANGHI Equity Equity IN30051316468982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEKPS1580L Housewife 100 1 100
10512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDABEN PATEL Equity Equity IN30051316538057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPP7032K Housewife 100 1 100
10513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30051316614719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPG0697F Service 10 1 10
10514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SHANKARRAO GURAV Equity Equity IN30051316677272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPG4729J Professional 6 1 6
10515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA ARVIND KANSARA Equity Equity IN30051316695415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPK2073Q Service 20 1 20
10516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH R PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30051316844027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPP4716N Business 10 1 10
10517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANSHA ASHISH JADHAV Equity Equity IN30051316876412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPJ4959P Housewife 200 1 200
10518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEBASTIAN JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30051316940593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPJ5306R Others 10 1 10
10519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR CHOPDA Equity Equity IN30051317015689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPC4687J Business 11 1 11
10520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH PRABHAKAR LOHOKARE Equity Equity IN30051317043640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPL6021F Business 10 1 10
10521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNENDU VIDYANTA Equity Equity IN30051317047743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV3086A Others 400 1 400
10522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK DONGARE Equity Equity IN30051317144638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANDPD6377M Student 50 1 50
10523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAINA MEENA Equity Equity IN30051317236264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARSPM8550E Others 10 1 10
10524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051317307753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPK3551H Others 50 1 50
10525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30051317308336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPY4390Q Service 130 1 130
10526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH SINGH Equity Equity IN30051317320592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPQPS8817F Student 10 1 10
10527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051317350642 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPP5222N Housewife 50 1 50
10528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK SHINDE Equity Equity IN30051317381413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPS4241C Service 20 1 20
10529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAMALINI N Equity Equity IN30051317439409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPH2094P Housewife 10 1 10
10530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR MEHAR Equity Equity IN30051317523649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPM2591H Service 290 1 290
10531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051317531003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPG9714C Housewife 36 1 36
10532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENERJI BABU RAMINENI Equity Equity IN30051317539742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPR2248G Others 23 1 23
10533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASAVARAJ Equity Equity IN30051317547162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPB9458R Student 100 1 100
10534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR PIPPAL Equity Equity IN30051317560685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARQPP9918F Service 30 1 30
10535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHILASH K S Equity Equity IN30051317562460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBJPS7644N Student 260 1 260
10536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA DAS Equity Equity IN30051317585919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPD1384M Housewife 60 1 60
10537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRINDA G RATHI Equity Equity IN30051317593007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPR8224M Student 50 1 50
10538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051317600152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPK1506A Student 2 1 2
10539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ A DAHALE Equity Equity IN30051317668112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPD9784B Service 25 1 25
10540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVARNA HEMEN NIMKER Equity Equity IN30051317810622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPN0332G Housewife 30 1 30
10541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NARAYAN CHOUHAN Equity Equity IN30051317833960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPC4853N Service 50 1 50
10542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30051317897263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPS3078D Service 40 1 40
10543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI PRASAD PODDAR Equity Equity IN30051317905964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPP2169Q Service 20 1 20
10544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PARSHRAM MHATRE Equity Equity IN30051317936729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPM1260P Service 25500 1 25500
10545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA VIJAYVARGIYA Equity Equity IN30051317942024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPV3060E Housewife 20 1 20
10546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30051317947868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPC4218Q Others 10 1 10
10547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI TOSHNIWAL Equity Equity IN30051317965869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPT1593J Housewife 150 1 150
10548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHABEN R SHAH Equity Equity IN30051317982589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDDPS9962G Housewife 100 1 100
10549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHMI CHAND TEWANI Equity Equity IN30051317986300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPT7269E Others 20 1 20
10550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJNATH SAMANT Equity Equity IN30051318018318 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHGPS4003M Others 70 1 70
10551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND ANANTRAO DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30051318028635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD2462P Others 1000 1 1000
10552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH KASHINATH RAUT Equity Equity IN30051318059414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPR6885C Business 170 1 170
10553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR KAJRAELI Equity Equity IN30051318125667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPK1329D Others 300 1 300
10554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA VIJAY BAXI Equity Equity IN30051318168387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPB6191L Student 20 1 20
10555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUKHBHAI NAGJIBHAI FINAVIA Equity Equity IN30051318233710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP4793L Others 10 1 10
10556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MERCY JOSE Equity Equity IN30051318305752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPJ7595G Housewife 10 1 10
10557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND Equity Equity IN30051318350093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQBPK2369R Others 80 1 80
10558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU N GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051318369756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPG3823L Service 50 1 50
10559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHTHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051318375466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPG9307N Service 20 1 20
10560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL RANJAN TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30051318378330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPT0802H Others 80 1 80
10561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA S GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051318378637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG8164B Service 50 1 50
10562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASODABEN DINESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30051318388332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPS8222J Housewife 50 1 50
10563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMIT DINESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30051318388340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPS5876M Student 10 1 10
10564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ SURESHKUMAR KASLIWAL Equity Equity IN30051318415609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPK9692D Business 500 1 500
10565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN PODDAR Equity Equity IN30051318429489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPP3867F Business 200 1 200
10566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL PREMAL MODI Equity Equity IN30051318448850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPM7098R Housewife 3 1 3
10567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA SUBODH KOLHATKAR Equity Equity IN30051318501130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDWPK3355C Housewife 40 1 40
10568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30051318576050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPJ0023B Student 20 1 20
10569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADHAV DIPESH HIRAMAN Equity Equity IN30051318631124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPJ4566E Service 40 1 40
10570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR DOBRIYAL Equity Equity IN30051318705432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPD8621K Service 120 1 120
10571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYABEN MANUBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30051318758935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPM4235B Housewife 5 1 5
10572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA SHIRISH SAU NAHAR Equity Equity IN30051318819997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWZPS7958L Housewife 10 1 10
10573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAIYALAL NATWARLAL TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30051318857717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPT0367A Others 20 1 20
10574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH HARIDAS KARIYA Equity Equity IN30051318867878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPK1780C Business 20 1 20
10575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH C SHET Equity Equity IN30051318905133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRRPS7721L Student 100 1 100
10576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30051318909804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPM4745F Student 70 1 70
10577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHARI RAGHUNATH JADHAV Equity Equity IN30051318960717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPJ7447G Housewife 194 1 194
10578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CONRAD RUI VAS Equity Equity IN30051318970134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV5970A Professional 20 1 20
10579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU MALIK Equity Equity IN30051318985177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPM8467H Service 20 1 20
10580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL MAROTIRAO ITAL Equity Equity IN30051319054169 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPI1574E Service 20 1 20
10581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR CHAND Equity Equity IN30051319074720 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPC9750A Business 30 1 30
10582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR T N DURGA Equity Equity IN30051319112424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPT7681R Service 580 1 580
10583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI RAMAN Equity Equity IN30051319132685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPR5286H Service 20 1 20
10584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY P DEVARDEKAR Equity Equity IN30051319181409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPD1472B Service 20 1 20
10585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA JALAN Equity Equity IN30051319188470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPJ9734L Housewife 20 1 20
10586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISHCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA THAKARE Equity Equity IN30051319211756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPT9680P Others 40 1 40
10587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302855759253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQGPS4284P Housewife 100 1 100
10588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP SHARAD DANDEKAR Equity Equity IN30302855949206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPD8063M Service 90 1 90
10589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302856305944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBUPS0532J Housewife 220 1 220
10590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP JAYANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30302856501269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZKPP4675G Business 100 1 100
10591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302856800496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPG0577A Student 90 1 90
10592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANAND Equity Equity IN30302856923096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPD3796M Service 255 1 255
10593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP KUMAR SUTAR Equity Equity IN30302856929757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCKPS7029G Service 51 1 51
10594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH PRABHAT PATEL Equity Equity IN30302857106521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATKPP3558K Service 30 1 30
10595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TYRIL  BURKE Equity Equity IN30302857156715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPB1097M Service 200 1 200
10596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABASAHEB RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE Equity Equity IN30302857163765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPB1419K Service 10 1 10
10597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D HEMACHANDRA SAGAR Equity Equity IN30302857247287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABFC2499J Business 70 1 70
10598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYABATI  KAKATI Equity Equity IN30302857373473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMQPK9089J Service 1 1 1
10599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM  ANAND Equity Equity IN30302857450797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWSPA7208A Service 10 1 10
10600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASKAR  R Equity Equity IN30302857481121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPB6193J Business 200 1 200
10601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302857506234 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFKPS1571K Service 100 1 100
10602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI GANESHRAO ASHTEKAR Equity Equity IN30302857568137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPA5300H Housewife 30 1 30
10603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA  BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30302857651877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPU2898R Housewife 70 1 70
10604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL AMRITLAL LOHIYA Equity Equity IN30302857655984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPL3688G Service 990 1 990
10605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302857690923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPK6951H Service 480 1 480
10606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302857690931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPK6951H Service 430 1 430
10607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH V SHAH Equity Equity IN30302857710257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHN0146F Others 60 1 60
10608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKI MAHADEO POSAM Equity Equity IN30302857733448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPP1433Q Housewife 60 1 60
10609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL VINAYCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30302857765789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHB3926J Service 700 1 700
10610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302858020261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPA3300F Service 500 1 500
10611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAKKA  VEERAMANI Equity Equity IN30302858064383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXCPJ7335G Housewife 90 1 90
10612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIYA RANJAN DAS Equity Equity IN30302858124320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPD9582L Service 1000 1 1000
10613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHABEN KISHORCHANDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30302858231348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPD6825M Others 10 1 10
10614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH GOVINDA POI CANO Equity Equity IN30302858234140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWDPP2820Q Others 25 1 25
10615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN  GARG Equity Equity IN30302858423709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPG9203D Business 5 1 5
10616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  JHA Equity Equity IN30302858427229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPJ9811L Housewife 200 1 200
10617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SATYAPRASAD NAYAK Equity Equity IN30302858435892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPN0168Q Service 5630 1 5630
10618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD CHAMBANNA PATTAN Equity Equity IN30302858546516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEZPP0197R Service 150 1 150
10619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR M SAMPATH Equity Equity IN30302858631685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUZPS4173C Business 100 1 100



10620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA SHANKER MISRA Equity Equity IN30302858711837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPM2047F Service 20 1 20
10621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302858775946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPG6566J Housewife 10 1 10
10622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT  GOEL Equity Equity IN30302858985283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPG3716A Service 30 1 30
10623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAV  PARASHAR Equity Equity IN30302859031160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHBPP5104M Student 30 1 30
10624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA DEEPAK MAKAR Equity Equity IN30302859035509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWEPM8823D Service 160 1 160
10625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONISHI  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30302859096910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPG6883N Service 200 1 200
10626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKAL NILESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30302859137469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPP9979M Housewife 70 1 70
10627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD  RAO Equity Equity IN30302859240397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNAPR0863G Service 450 1 450
10628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD  RAO Equity Equity IN30302859240401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNAPR0863G Service 500 1 500
10629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA KUMAR GUHA Equity Equity IN30302859248016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPG9962H Service 70 1 70
10630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30302859310431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLEPS6959Q Service 200 1 200
10631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NETAI CHANDRA SAHA Equity Equity IN30302859325106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPS4222J Business 150 1 150
10632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHAN  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30302859358832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPG1194M Business 20 1 20
10633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP BABULAL JOSHI Equity Equity IN30302859378474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPJ8676R Business 120 1 120
10634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA SHYAMRAO KHARADE Equity Equity IN30302859425092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPK8313Q Housewife 870 1 870
10635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACHYUT NARAYAN UMARJI Equity Equity IN30302859467292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPU2373A Service 10 1 10
10636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGANATHAN E Equity Equity IN30302859477559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPR2475D Business 10 1 10
10637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30302859555637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVDPK7071A Service 89 1 89
10638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILAS V JOSHI Equity Equity IN30302859581238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPJ8415B Housewife 200 1 200
10639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAS ASHWINKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30302859639314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVIPS3761D Service 500 1 500
10640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMEYA ABHAY DESAI Equity Equity IN30302859683020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPD8321H Service 500 1 500
10641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURESH A G Equity Equity IN30302859752336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPM3141J Service 30 1 30
10642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302859794139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPJ9736F Service 160 1 160
10643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI AMIT KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30302859826266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGMPS4396C Housewife 82 1 82
10644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA MURTHY YEGGINA Equity Equity IN30302859857341 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPY6359E Service 20 1 20
10645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRINA ASIF MEMON Equity Equity IN30302859877215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPM5674E Housewife 50 1 50
10646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA ANAND BORRA Equity Equity IN30302860011716 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUIPB5617L Service 99 1 99
10647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHAKOTA SIVA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302860011790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CODPS7196N Housewife 100 1 100
10648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302860035939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CERPK1441J Service 20 1 20
10649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ R LONDHE Equity Equity IN30302860127321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPL0248C Service 120 1 120
10650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA  CHANDNA Equity Equity IN30302860165771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPC1489K Housewife 5 1 5
10651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  ATNOOR Equity Equity IN30302860195551 Germany Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPA0234M Service 10 1 10
10652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAFEEZ  KHAN Equity Equity IN30302860232253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIGPK7817E Business 4 1 4
10653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302860280610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPJ0234E Service 200 1 200
10654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SIDDARAMANA GOUDA Equity Equity IN30302860296482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPG1941A Service 1000 1 1000
10655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV SURENDRA DAGADE Equity Equity IN30302860405384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPD8460M Service 10 1 10
10656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH  VERMA Equity Equity IN30302860408897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPV2624G Service 2 1 2
10657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302860444702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPY5657A Service 1 1 1
10658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNA  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30302860504299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPG9803H Housewife 21 1 21
10659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUCHI  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30302860566599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPT2347L Service 2500 1 2500
10660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI BHUSHAN M Equity Equity IN30302860682230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRHPS7242D Service 50 1 50
10661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRUNNAHAR  HAQUE Equity Equity IN30302860721035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPH7522C Service 75 1 75
10662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMUBEN JITENDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30302860722089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPP4276L Service 10 1 10
10663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV  SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30302860794131 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLNPS0749E Agriculture 40 1 40
10664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBAL  GANGULY Equity Equity IN30302861026300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPR0494D Service 100 1 100
10665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHI  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302861072612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOGPG4147D Professional 100 1 100
10666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P SATHISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302861075713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJMPS3090C Service 1 1 1
10667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302861078377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPS4541G Service 10 1 10
10668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET NARENDRA KHEDULKAR Equity Equity IN30302861091997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPK4558P Service 10 1 10
10669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIANA  DAVID Equity Equity IN30302861130111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPD1933E Housewife 10 1 10
10670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIM  RAJAK Equity Equity IN30302861168193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPR7105H Service 30 1 30
10671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN ANNA RAMARAO Equity Equity IN30302861188775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZQPS5528L Service 90 1 90
10672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA  BOHRA Equity Equity IN30302861222570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CATPB8478G Housewife 80 1 80
10673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTIDEVI CHANDULAL PODDAR Equity Equity IN30302861260285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP3388B Housewife 1000 1 1000
10674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR  SHAILENDRA Equity Equity IN30302861349879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESKPS4148M Service 200 1 200
10675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMESHA  TANGALLAPALLY Equity Equity IN30302861366496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPT7671H Service 260 1 260
10676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAHARI  SHETTI Equity Equity IN30302861407920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYNPS3895B Service 50 1 50
10677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATHI  I Equity Equity IN30302861536037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EYIPS6766P Housewife 60 1 60
10678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302861621620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBPPS2911G Housewife 100 1 100
10679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA SHARAD MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30302861647742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPM9656R Housewife 200 1 200
10680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK  BAHL Equity Equity IN30302861745200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOXPB8768L Service 90 1 90
10681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI  SINHA Equity Equity IN30302861824359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTLPS8442M Housewife 900 1 900
10682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU  BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30302861827834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPB0380M Housewife 90 1 90
10683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMESH  WASDEV Equity Equity IN30302861863055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPW0178B Service 23 1 23
10684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN  LAVANA Equity Equity IN30302862030699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPL7359Q Service 100 1 100
10685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN PIYUSHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051380904920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCOPP9116B Housewife 500 1 500
10686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOOPALAN SELLAPPAN Equity Equity IN30051380933731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPB9070A Service 10 1 10
10687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHULIKA SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30051380973773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GOOPS2671H Service 30 1 30
10688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITARAM RAJABHAU KHARAD Equity Equity IN30051380984261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZTPK1179F Agriculture 20 1 20
10689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINURSE KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30051381038682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPJ3435E Service 40 1 40
10690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAPRAKASHA A N Equity Equity IN30051381072110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPJ4761R Business 40 1 40
10691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAMYA Equity Equity IN30051381089465 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPR3286C Service 10 1 10
10692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051381098856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWDPS6854D Service 20 1 20
10693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity IN30051381111556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYBPR4390G Business 30 1 30
10694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ RAJESHKUMAR PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051381124617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBFPP2349N Service 20 1 20
10695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH B BAGVE Equity Equity IN30051381125486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPB6520H Service 10 1 10
10696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN BABUBHAI PANKHANIYA Equity Equity IN30051381143352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CALPP1359N Service 2970 1 2970
10697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR Y P Equity Equity IN30051381152232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFLPS6362G Others 60 1 60
10698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH V DARJI Equity Equity IN30051381159744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPD0254N Service 10 1 10
10699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BECHARBHAI MANILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051381174832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJBPP0620C Others 100 1 100
10700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRAKUMAR GORDHANBHAI KOLADIYA Equity Equity IN30051381206544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPWPK3506C Others 12 1 12
10701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR PEGADA Equity Equity IN30051381210324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPP3814E Business 10 1 10
10702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANMAY RANDHIR Equity Equity IN30051381231094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPR5247G Service 50 1 50
10703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR ARYA NARAYAN SINGH Equity Equity IN30051381263309 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FHLPS1402P Agriculture 10 1 10
10704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMANA RAIDU TALLOJU Equity Equity IN30051381298221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPT0377B Service 10 1 10
10705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KUMARI Equity Equity IN30051381305619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGQPK2156D Housewife 40 1 40
10706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR MANOHAR SHINDE Equity Equity IN30051381314271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HDGPS4490J Others 230 1 230
10707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM VIJAY BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30051381319435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPB9014G Professional 110 1 110
10708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSIRAM JASAJI PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30051381322685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP1895K Others 5 1 5
10709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ MAYURKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051381328405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDLPG0567L Student 2700 1 2700
10710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARESAN S Equity Equity IN30051381332850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEGPK5194A Service 10 1 10
10711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT GERA Equity Equity IN30051381344746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATWPG9131D Service 25 1 25
10712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISEKHAR REDDY M Equity Equity IN30051381346161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPR0839Q Business 30 1 30
10713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH HASMUKHBHAI ZALAVADIYA Equity Equity IN30051381351569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPZ0728P Business 40 1 40
10714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA K Equity Equity IN30051381362081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWSPA4362G Housewife 90 1 90
10715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30051381376769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCTPP5723M Service 10 1 10
10716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDEVBHAI VANABHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30051381402548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPP3174Q Business 20 1 20
10717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MURTHY P V Equity Equity IN30051381420809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYDPP3697H Others 50 1 50
10718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051381426379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYMPK0324J Service 30 1 30
10719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOHAN E Equity Equity IN30051381438702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJZPC0219R Service 20 1 20
10720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051381465849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWDPP5778N Others 20 1 20
10721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHULIKA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30051381470582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPS0028E Housewife 20 1 20
10722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KISHORE DEWANGAN Equity Equity IN30051381473937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPD3815G Others 30 1 30
10723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMAKAWAR SURESHCHIND Equity Equity IN30051381474260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK5535M Housewife 30 1 30
10724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT B PAL Equity Equity IN30051381475682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEJPP4644B Service 200 1 200
10725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMILA Equity Equity IN30051381510876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDKPP9772N Housewife 20 1 20
10726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITABEN PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANI Equity Equity IN30051381515950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEYPR4301A Housewife 600 1 600
10727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL MEENA Equity Equity IN30051381525982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPDPM7702K Service 10 1 10
10728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDITA KOMAL THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051381537447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPR4423C Housewife 50 1 50
10729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH JAGANNATH NAKATE Equity Equity IN30051381541804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPN1704F Agriculture 80 1 80
10730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30051381552461 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPC4304A Service 700 1 700
10731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN CHANDRA SINGH KHATRI Equity Equity IN30051381568020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK2498L Others 10 1 10
10732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR RAI Equity Equity IN30051381574984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPR4964R Business 50 1 50
10733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISODDIN MOHIYODDIN SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30051381593758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIKPS5453G Service 40 1 40
10734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANLAL MAFATLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051381604459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPP0791N Others 100 1 100
10735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA SAMPATHIRAO Equity Equity IN30051381643832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGYPS3524K Service 60 1 60
10736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA H THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051381652139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPT1146H Housewife 40 1 40
10737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI CHAND Equity Equity IN30051381658412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPC6124D Others 10 1 10
10738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA DATTU WAGH Equity Equity IN30051381668869 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPW8154G Service 30 1 30
10739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA GAURAV PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051381672100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BABPP8863Q Housewife 350 1 350
10740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYALBEN PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30051381698305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRUPP1145B Housewife 300 1 300
10741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30051381723074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IVRPS7403H Service 20 1 20
10742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREERAM NAMDEO BORSE Equity Equity IN30051381776434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPB6810J Service 20 1 20
10743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA REDDY AVULA Equity Equity IN30051381799840 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXMPA7019G Others 20 1 20
10744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH RANJAN PAL Equity Equity IN30051381842446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIQPP8212G Service 10 1 10
10745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH SINGH MANRAL Equity Equity IN30051381952977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSNPM4324H Service 10 1 10
10746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051381967042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPK1362H Service 160 1 160
10747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTI REDDY SANKATI Equity Equity IN30051381970530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMZPS4137P Student 84 1 84
10748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH ARUN METHAR Equity Equity IN30051381970940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM6744L Service 20 1 20
10749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHMIR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051381988870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFGPS8257E Agriculture 190 1 190
10750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH SHETTY Equity Equity IN30051381999727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPIPS8566F Service 2330 1 2330
10751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS SAJJALA Equity Equity IN30051382035022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKHPS9848B Service 10 1 10
10752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM BANSAL Equity Equity IN30051382038748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPB0309R Housewife 60 1 60
10753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051382054283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPG7844B Service 10 1 10
10754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMIN VISHWAS DESAI Equity Equity IN30051382069898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPD0993E Business 10 1 10
10755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30051382103906 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPU6858N Service 71 1 71
10756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH V Equity Equity IN30051382163610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZRPA6120B Service 10 1 10
10757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANAJI UTTAM PATIL Equity Equity IN30051382180548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMFPP2453Q Service 10 1 10
10758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN SANTOSH PAWAR Equity Equity IN30051382186858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMSPP9743P Service 260 1 260
10759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR HANAMANT BABAR Equity Equity IN30051382194954 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARAPB9061F Service 10 1 10
10760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NASEEMA BANO IMRAN KHAN Equity Equity IN30051382252292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXEPK6570N Housewife 240 1 240
10761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKILBHAI KADIWALA Equity Equity IN30051382263989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBBPK8898J Service 20 1 20
10762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASAN RAJA Equity Equity IN30051382342186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQLPR0777A Service 100 1 100
10763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY SHASHIKANT SAWANT Equity Equity IN30051382415654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNXPS3873Q Service 20 1 20
10764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051382449565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPK9145E Service 20 1 20
10765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHI SHEDTHY Equity Equity IN30051382453078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVCPS5208H Service 40 1 40
10766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPESHKUMAR A DAVE Equity Equity IN30051382474599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPD9016G Service 10 1 10
10767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANNO GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051382477371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPG6525K Housewife 250 1 250
10768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUVIR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051382496299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHUPS1940Q Service 350 1 350
10769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KHETAR PAUL Equity Equity IN30051382526144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANUPK1587F Service 1 1 1
10770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHWINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30051382585159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HHDPS1859E Service 10 1 10
10771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMILABEN PRAHALADBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051382642972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUIPP4277A Housewife 828 1 828
10772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARATHCHANDU BATTU Equity Equity IN30051382657214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKVPB0976J Business 30 1 30
10773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI HOTPETI MITRA Equity Equity IN30051382702458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPH1615B Service 30 1 30
10774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL CHUNILAL BADWAL Equity Equity IN30051382771135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUGPB0530D Service 3060 1 3060
10775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVI ATUL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051382789653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAEPP9130J Service 2590 1 2590
10776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHIL ASHISH TALATI Equity Equity IN30302875514148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYQPT7991C Student 100 1 100
10777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANAMBAR  NAYAK Equity Equity IN30302875558605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPN0630M Service 10 1 10
10778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKITA RUTUL SHAH Equity Equity IN30302875605851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPS7894P Housewife 8751 1 8751
10779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURITA SEN Equity Equity IN30302875663150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APSPS6198G Housewife 10 1 10
10780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR KEDIA HUF Equity Equity IN30302875667063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHK9573N Others 80 1 80
10781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GITABEN RAMESHBHAI SAILOR Equity Equity IN30302875753643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCGPS2174C Housewife 10 1 10
10782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAKRAVARTHY  GADDAM Equity Equity IN30302875767736 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPC1721A Service 1 1 1
10783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS KUMAR MALIK Equity Equity IN30302875788653 Singapore Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPM2127K Service 1500 1 1500
10784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV KADAKIA Equity Equity IN30302875800100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPK0196N Others 3000 1 3000
10785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302875805961 Qatar Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFIPS0844R Service 1000 1 1000
10786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA  SANGAL Equity Equity IN30302875824353 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUCPS7949K Housewife 370 1 370
10787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN DEVI CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30302875855796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPC4303Q Housewife 600 1 600
10788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHITH  RAVEENDRAN Equity Equity IN30302875869791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAZPR6829N Service 240 1 240
10789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SINGH RANA Equity Equity IN30302875891271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPR7132H Service 60 1 60
10790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAIN JOHN LOBO Equity Equity IN30302876034609 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPL5810D Business 900 1 900
10791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH  RAMU Equity Equity IN30302876088008 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPU7561J Service 560 1 560
10792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SAHI HUF Equity Equity IN30302876113702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVHA6326A Others 600 1 600
10793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHIKANT NAMDEV DHAVAN Equity Equity IN30302876191128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPD3788F Others 30 1 30
10794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNESHYA  SINHA Equity Equity IN30302876240268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQHPS0889E Housewife 10 1 10
10795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA ASHOK CHABUKSWAR Equity Equity IN30302876248459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPA3881B Service 1 1 1
10796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRATIM  DEY Equity Equity IN30302876336231 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALNPD6929K Service 225 1 225



10797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHA KUMAR  SHANMUGHAM Equity Equity IN30302876357916 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUYPS4300D Service 100 1 100
10798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGAT SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302876389918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYPPC8524B Others 10 1 10
10799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILA JASHAVANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30302876504838 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPS1297K Housewife 10 1 10
10800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA RAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302876571978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPP5106Q Service 40 1 40
10801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL SUHAS AROSKAR Equity Equity IN30302876613283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA8520D Others 20 1 20
10802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR  MUDGAL Equity Equity IN30302876694559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPM5767M Service 40 1 40
10803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R V SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity IN30302876712345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPS3148N Service 70 1 70
10804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHINDER KUMAR BHATIA Equity Equity IN30302876741836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPB6607N Others 30 1 30
10805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302876751448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPC1764A Service 300 1 300
10806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALAL RAVJI KARA Equity Equity IN30302876792844 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWFPK3002A Others 500 1 500
10807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI  DOGRA Equity Equity IN30302876826032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPD4746M Housewife 5 1 5
10808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIKKUMAR BHANUPRASAD VYAS HUF Equity Equity IN30302876975608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMHK6311A Others 600 1 600
10809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRITBHAI RATANLAL DAVE Equity Equity IN30302876978247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPD6529P Others 100 1 100
10810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR HUF Equity Equity IN30302876983981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHS2577E Others 400 1 400
10811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKIT KETANBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30302876985346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JQPPS1240L Service 100 1 100
10812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN  JHAVERI Equity Equity IN30302876986695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPJ2626G Business 300 1 300
10813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRIYA OBEROI JAIN Equity Equity IN30302876987686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPO4510H Business 130 1 130
10814 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) CORALBAY VENTURES LLP Equity Equity IN30302876989754 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30302876989754 Others 1 1 1
10815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL BAXI HUF Equity Equity IN30302876990066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHV5172R Others 150 1 150
10816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ENTATHUR VEERRARAGHAVAN REDDIAR Equity Equity IN30302876990113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKFE4495M Others 1100 1 1100
10817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIREESH  HEGDE Equity Equity IN30302876990701 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHG5429A Others 100 1 100
10818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WASUDEO DOMAJI GOHATE HUF Equity Equity IN30302876990873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHW1362H Others 25 1 25
10819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI NARAYAN MAHAPATRA Equity Equity IN30302876990943 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHFS1126F Others 55275 1 55275
10820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KYADA PIYUSH MANSUKHLAL Equity Equity IN30302876993382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALFE1954C Others 263 1 263
10821 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) INSOLARE ENERGY LIMITED Equity Equity IN30302876997616 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30302876997616 Others 10 1 10
10822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SN SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30302876999653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHS0772C Others 130 1 130
10823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP VISHWANATH BILAY Equity Equity IN30302878263417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPB8365K Others 2130 1 2130
10824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHABEN VIPULKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30302878449458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMLPP1038L Housewife 30 1 30
10825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAMIRUL  HASSAN Equity Equity IN30302878502947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPH1964K Service 50 1 50
10826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JONNALAGADDA  JAHNAVI Equity Equity IN30302878997312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHPPJ4565D Student 20 1 20
10827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SINGH ADHIKARI Equity Equity IN30302879134897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAWPA7692F Service 112 1 112
10828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302879225652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPS7954R Business 90 1 90
10829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH  JOLLY Equity Equity IN30302879307574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPJ2381B Business 200 1 200
10830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIKANT MAGAN JAGDALE Equity Equity IN30302879709847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPJ9873E Service 75 1 75
10831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302879883681 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPT7595L Business 304 1 304
10832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT DILIPKUMAR BHATT Equity Equity IN30302880026449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMOPB4530G Others 900 1 900
10833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAXESH D MISTRY Equity Equity IN30302880109390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAQPM4346A Service 50 1 50
10834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMTIAZ  KHAN Equity Equity IN30302880168269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPK5788L Business 1 1 1
10835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKESH  VERMA Equity Equity IN30302880175803 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPV5738Q Service 200 1 200
10836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302880300126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPS2294P Service 70 1 70
10837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABBAS   GULAM   MOHAMED    BHAIMIA Equity Equity IN30302880300271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPB3028L Others 50 1 50
10838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEO PRIYE KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302880323682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPK3655H Professional 145 1 145
10839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHI ASHOK GEMAWAT Equity Equity IN30302880344855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPG8334P Professional 500 1 500
10840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERA SWAMY  ERELLI Equity Equity IN30302880345245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPE5230K Service 100 1 100
10841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302880445819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPP3427J Business 3 1 3
10842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR SATYANATH SHETTY Equity Equity IN30302880623265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FQMPS6989F Service 550 1 550
10843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH LALJI PATEL Equity Equity IN30302880646275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDJPP8036R Service 2 1 2
10844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302880671363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPY6590G Service 200 1 200
10845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT RAMESH SHINDE Equity Equity IN30302880939344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DZXPS0856K Service 40 1 40
10846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOMINIC K C Equity Equity IN30302881015888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPC6947M Service 30 1 30
10847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAYALAXMI PRADHAN Equity Equity IN30302881041493 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBGPP3315K Service 50 1 50
10848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  SINHA Equity Equity IN30302881087576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDPPS8956M Business 40 1 40
10849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAWAL  RATHORE Equity Equity IN30302881210806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPR8737Q Service 10 1 10
10850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALKISHOR AVADHUTRAO PIMPLE Equity Equity IN30302881236791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCQPP7328M Business 150 1 150
10851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARAN  H V Equity Equity IN30302881355915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZNPC1631P Service 120 1 120
10852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEERA RANI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302881380765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPG4276K Others 200 1 200
10853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOHINOOR  DAM Equity Equity IN30302881462695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPD7960L Service 499 1 499
10854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302881654763 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPG9633J Housewife 11 1 11
10855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATI  SHANI Equity Equity IN30302881678585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNBPB8120D Service 4000 1 4000
10856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNDU SAMPATH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302881734013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXKPK8413P Professional 400 1 400
10857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30302881749533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPC6720Q Service 1250 1 1250
10858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK  BALASUNDAR Equity Equity IN30302881771893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPA0022G Service 50 1 50
10859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJEEPETA  VAIDEHI Equity Equity IN30302881880725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPV6845N Service 100 1 100
10860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302881905119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERQPK6299N Business 51 1 51
10861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSH  HASRAJANI Equity Equity IN30302881962401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCZPH9605J Student 500 1 500
10862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTPAL RAMANLAL THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30302882014464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPT1612Q Business 2300 1 2300
10863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302882048106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPT6199A Others 20 1 20
10864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIA  SAGIRA Equity Equity IN30302882063761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JUQPS7594E Housewife 100 1 100
10865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAGAN  BUDHWAR Equity Equity IN30302882113928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATJPB8643C Housewife 50 1 50
10866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV  GULATI Equity Equity IN30302882150291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPG3562C Business 2250 1 2250
10867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDER  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302882171450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPY0910C Business 20 1 20
10868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR DHIMAN Equity Equity IN30302882222728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPD6993P Service 100 1 100
10869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHU KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30429520754921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPC3987N Business 150 1 150
10870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVDHESH R YADAV Equity Equity IN30429520847788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPY4422G Service 30 1 30
10871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT Equity Equity IN30429520921343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FQEPS0212P Service 50 1 50
10872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA KAVITA RIDDHISH Equity Equity IN30429520954878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZHPM5287H Housewife 200 1 200
10873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURABH  JAIN Equity Equity IN30429520966025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPJ1701G Service 100 1 100
10874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA SINGH SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30429521025163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBGPS8131F Agriculture 100 1 100
10875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIBAKAR  NAIK Equity Equity IN30429521053765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPN1596K Others 60 1 60
10876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30429521060944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPU3984M Service 10 1 10
10877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD  SAHABUDDIN Equity Equity IN30429521061765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIBPS7541N Student 50 1 50
10878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHYAP C JANI Equity Equity IN30429521143044 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPJ4702P Others 20 1 20
10879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUMMIDI PHANI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429521152893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPT1472A Service 10 1 10
10880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN VENKATESH SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30429521160586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHLPS4782R Service 20 1 20
10881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIYA RAJESH SAJNANI Equity Equity IN30429521177583 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPS9544K Housewife 180 1 180
10882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA DAYABEN RAMBHAI Equity Equity IN30429521301428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUDPM2727F Service 2360 1 2360
10883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIP  DAS Equity Equity IN30429521326175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPD7552C Service 220 1 220
10884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN  DUTTA Equity Equity IN30429521355858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZVPD2756D Service 20 1 20
10885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA BHOJUBHAI N Equity Equity IN30429521405073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTLPM6252L Agriculture 600 1 600
10886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHINI  SEHGAL Equity Equity IN30429521796049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUHPS5690D Housewife 100 1 100
10887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429522020570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAVPA6280L Business 100 1 100
10888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHATRUNJAY SINGH Equity Equity IN30429522082134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGPPS0518A Service 50 1 50
10889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPARAJ  K Equity Equity IN30429522084767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNJPP8781J Agriculture 350 1 350
10890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAREKH GAURAV VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429522092270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUDPP8563P Service 50 1 50
10891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30429522145282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVHPS3352M Housewife 50 1 50
10892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR H MATHUKIA Equity Equity IN30429522271243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPM1976C Service 10 1 10
10893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATIL BHARATKUMAR BABAN Equity Equity IN30429522406326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTDPP7275D Service 50 1 50
10894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA  SAXENA Equity Equity IN30429522477910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPS4649F Housewife 100 1 100
10895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ  MISRA Equity Equity IN30429522507407 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPM8748C Housewife 400 1 400
10896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUMITA  HARICHANDAN Equity Equity IN30429522607269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPH9789R Service 5 1 5
10897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHALINGAM  RAMAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30429522643023 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPM3356P Service 10 1 10
10898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KANT MISHRA Equity Equity IN30429522676061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATPPM1471M Service 170 1 170
10899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429522863659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNPPK4591M Service 80 1 80
10900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAL KUMAR SARKAR Equity Equity IN30429522898755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPS2774D Others 100 1 100
10901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANUJ K MALANI Equity Equity IN30429523046932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPM9252A Service 100 1 100
10902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GOPAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429523256007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPA3665R Business 100 1 100
10903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPASI INDRAJIT SANDHU Equity Equity IN30429523314027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPS7533R Housewife 50 1 50
10904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNJANI ASHOKBHAI D Equity Equity IN30429523319919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPM4591R Service 200 1 200
10905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTHAR SUNILKUMAR MANUBHAI Equity Equity IN30429523332258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBKPS4391R Service 2200 1 2200
10906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ A SHAH Equity Equity IN30429523424411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPS5149N Service 2000 1 2000
10907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKA  SABAT Equity Equity IN30429523449508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGOPS0668K Housewife 100 1 100
10908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KISHAN JANGID Equity Equity IN30429523497433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPJ8863E Service 10 1 10
10909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJITH BENEDICT DEVADATTA Equity Equity IN30429523924789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPD7882J Service 60 1 60
10910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANKSHA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429524019020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FALPS7142P Housewife 100 1 100
10911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIKUMAR  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30429524333328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOTPG1159N Service 10 1 10
10912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  RAJPUT Equity Equity IN30429524539927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPR1381F Service 20 1 20
10913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV K JOSHI Equity Equity IN30429524582560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAYPJ6624G Service 120 1 120
10914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND DEVJIBHAI NANERA Equity Equity IN30429524772296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMBPM2056A Service 40 1 40
10915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARKATALI  VALIANI Equity Equity IN30429525030255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPV2337P Service 20 1 20
10916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIT PRAHALAD SAMDANI Equity Equity IN30429525065887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS9431M Professional 960 1 960
10917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINCHANDRA JAYSUKHLAL SHETH Equity Equity IN30429525088387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS1568Q Business 10 1 10
10918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A BALAMURALI KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30429525300665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPA3582N Business 200 1 200
10919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH VAIJANATH JOSHI Equity Equity IN30429525433531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPJ5847M Service 50 1 50
10920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREERAJAN  P Equity Equity IN30429525516460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZMPS6749M Service 10 1 10
10921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAIYA HARSHADRAY RAMANIKLAL Equity Equity IN30429525723846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FRNPS2285G Service 10 1 10
10922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND H CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30429525755888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASJPC5476D Service 50 1 50
10923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA  . Equity Equity IN30429525794823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPA3525G Service 500 1 500
10924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMICA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30429525828573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPA7974M Housewife 100 1 100
10925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT  DAS Equity Equity IN30429525861127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNDPD9194C Others 10 1 10
10926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYRAJ JORUBHAI MAKVANA Equity Equity IN30429525921171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDLPM2439C Service 6370 1 6370
10927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER  MADAAN Equity Equity IN30429525941923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCIPM5002J Service 80 1 80
10928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMRAN  KHAN Equity Equity IN30429526024167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BISPK1378N Business 110 1 110
10929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVASHI VITTHALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30429526034871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJUPP0397R Housewife 172 1 172
10930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYANSHU  VERMA Equity Equity IN30429526096430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATTPV4676R Business 100 1 100
10931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJKUMAR  SINGH Equity Equity IN30429526277296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJPPS1197E Service 110 1 110
10932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU RANI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30429526329571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPA5218F Housewife 400 1 400
10933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUB  MIYAN Equity Equity IN30429526341605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJXPM7768M Service 10 1 10
10934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK  MUDGAL Equity Equity IN30429526350413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFHPM5722C Service 20 1 20
10935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDIPTA  MOHARANA Equity Equity IN30429526471278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQNPM8323H Housewife 100 1 100
10936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI SANTANA MENEZES Equity Equity IN30429526514636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPM8989L Service 10 1 10
10937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVIND . . Equity Equity IN30429526566892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBIPA3227N Service 1 1 1
10938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A  KANAGARAJ Equity Equity IN30429526630996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXFPK6825K Service 100 1 100
10939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJANA  CHAURASIA Equity Equity IN30429526673451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPC2665A Housewife 200 1 200
10940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH KUMAR NAIR Equity Equity IN30429526679364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPN6317A Service 20 1 20
10941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R K PUSHPALATHA  . Equity Equity IN30429526850721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EAIPK8628E Housewife 140 1 140
10942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30429526954470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPK6552B Business 210 1 210
10943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity IN30429527079693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPT4929M Service 110 1 110
10944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUBHAGYA CHANDRA SAHOO Equity Equity IN30429527156248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GBUPS5529D Service 30 1 30
10945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH NARAYAN GURAV Equity Equity IN30429527199626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPG0728E Service 10 1 10
10946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGA  MAMTANI Equity Equity IN30429527208566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPM8553G Business 260 1 260
10947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SUDARSHAN PATIL Equity Equity IN30429527234945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYRPP1165M Service 10 1 10
10948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU MANKYA DHAMKO Equity Equity IN30429527292932 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPD9147N Others 5020 1 5020
10949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPALAPATI APPALA NARASIMHA RAJU Equity Equity IN30429527327685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPU4120H Service 12 1 12
10950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABINASH  PANDA Equity Equity IN30429527479884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYKPP8550A Others 60 1 60
10951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUPTA RUCHI Equity Equity IN30429527693409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPG2744R Housewife 900 1 900
10952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANEEK  BISWAS Equity Equity IN30429527761536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDVPB8836K Student 90 1 90
10953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAYA  SHETTY Equity Equity IN30429527831957 Oman Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBFPS1596E Service 50 1 50
10954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR  PARIKH Equity Equity IN30429527923206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPP4846H Service 6000 1 6000
10955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30429527946294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVHPS1503B Business 40 1 40
10956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHAND RADHESHYAM PATEL Equity Equity IN30429527956048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAXPP0294B Service 40 1 40
10957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI RANJAN MISHRA Equity Equity IN30429527956345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJCPM1297H Service 20 1 20
10958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHOJAK  TUSHAR Equity Equity IN30429527960287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLZPB0465R Service 50 1 50
10959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH  MALL Equity Equity IN30429528045706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJTPM3438D Business 10 1 10
10960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOCTOR SURENDRA SINGH CHARAN Equity Equity IN30429528169274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWXPC3966C Service 900 1 900
10961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA BHARAT DESAI Equity Equity IN30021410426596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPD8481N Business 100 1 100
10962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT VISHWANATH PATIL Equity Equity IN30021410435290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPP5372C Service 10 1 10
10963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH JAIN Equity Equity IN30021410524897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPJ5832M Business 770 1 770
10964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RAMACHANDRAN Equity Equity IN30021410550316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPR6712P Others 25 1 25
10965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SANKAR Equity Equity IN30021410591460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIZPS2818A Service 280 1 280
10966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RAJAGOPALAN Equity Equity IN30021410648607 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPR8464F Service 10 1 10
10967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ BAKSHI Equity Equity IN30021410662136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPR7563M Others 40 1 40
10968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM PANDEY Equity Equity IN30021410672317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPP6762P Housewife 10 1 10
10969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMALI JAYESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30021410699998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPS2454N Housewife 20 1 20
10970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30021410716103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPM2123K Professional 450 1 450
10971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANCHAL AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021410720134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPA8492M Others 30 1 30
10972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS OOMMEN Equity Equity IN30021410762334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPO6572C Service 130 1 130
10973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKAT JAGAN MOHAN Equity Equity IN30021410777744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPM2653G Professional 10 1 10



10974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP PENDSE Equity Equity IN30021410784987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPP9380R Others 800 1 800
10975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021410817609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPK3714E Service 30 1 30
10976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJENDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30021410828178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPV9424H Others 100 1 100
10977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30021410856358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS9576L Professional 30 1 30
10978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT RAM Equity Equity IN30021410869177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPB0173C Others 50 1 50
10979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALLABHA RAO KARBAR Equity Equity IN30021410870445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPR1190C Service 1020 1 1020
10980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOTTUKADAVIL GOPALAN BABURAJENDRAN Equity Equity IN30021410884134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPB6452B Others 300 1 300
10981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAKMALA  KUMBHAT Equity Equity IN30021410958523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPK5397F Housewife 100 1 100
10982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM MUKIM Equity Equity IN30021410996698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPM1413A Business 50 1 50
10983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V THIRUNAVUKKARASU Equity Equity IN30021411018870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPT6478G Others 20 1 20
10984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021411053158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPK0649G Service 20 1 20
10985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPANA SURESHCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30021411095213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS5914R Housewife 20 1 20
10986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30021411102675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEQPS1139R Others 20 1 20
10987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MANGAYARKARASI Equity Equity IN30021411130725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPM0024B Housewife 20 1 20
10988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA KABILAN Equity Equity IN30021411139599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK4853B Others 100 1 100
10989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021411161394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPA2650C Service 100 1 100
10990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINEN HARILAL DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30021411213496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPD1324N Others 10 1 10
10991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021411222626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPA9673F Service 99 1 99
10992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAISY K THOMAS Equity Equity IN30021411246899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPT6832K Others 32 1 32
10993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S UMA Equity Equity IN30021411248536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPU0899E Others 500 1 500
10994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI NARENDRA GOHIL Equity Equity IN30021411341784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPG5181R Others 20 1 20
10995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPRAM ZAWAR Equity Equity IN30021411345164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPZ4556E Business 10 1 10
10996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA DEV THAKAR Equity Equity IN30021411352809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPT6416F Others 10 1 10
10997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI ARORA Equity Equity IN30021411365975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPA5160C Others 250 1 250
10998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRABHAI SHANKARLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30021411396115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPP0445J Others 100 1 100
10999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA RAMESH GOHIL Equity Equity IN30021411411082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPG7054J Business 90 1 90
11000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT MAHENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021411417444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPP2178H Business 50 1 50
11001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021411447149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPK0800K Others 30 1 30
11002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA NATH PANDEY Equity Equity IN30021411461611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPP1925E Others 19 1 19
11003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHANABEN DINESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30021411482212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS5126E Business 30 1 30
11004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30021411506873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPC7341E Others 40 1 40
11005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM JETHALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30021411514154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPS2985B Others 40 1 40
11006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANABEN PRAVINSINH MAHIDA Equity Equity IN30021411542106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPM7566N Housewife 60 1 60
11007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIN BAHL Equity Equity IN30021411544503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPB0461D Business 60 1 60
11008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU NAHATA Equity Equity IN30021411545698 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPN5319B Housewife 20 1 20
11009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PRAKASH MITTAL Equity Equity IN30021411551412 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPM6523F Others 150 1 150
11010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAPPA HUDED Equity Equity IN30021411567605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPH6047G Service 60 1 60
11011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK JAIN Equity Equity IN30021411573849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPJ5914E Service 10 1 10
11012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL D TANNA Equity Equity IN30021411607183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPT3045N Business 20 1 20
11013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P KRITHIVASAN Equity Equity IN30021411619512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPK4060E Business 10 1 10
11014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG NEMCHAND GADA Equity Equity IN30021411706035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG7997H Business 12710 1 12710
11015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M GANESAN Equity Equity IN30021411813726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPG1355G Service 10 1 10
11016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDYA JAGRUTIBEN Equity Equity IN30021411820065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOXPP6038C Housewife 10 1 10
11017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM DARAS Equity Equity IN30021411897082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPD9425D Others 10 1 10
11018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S ARAVIND Equity Equity IN30021411918507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPA0271E Business 21 1 21
11019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHANDRA GARG Equity Equity IN30021411931883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPG0785A Business 100 1 100
11020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATI CHANDULAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30021412033876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPS1538M Others 50 1 50
11021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VINAYAKA RAMA KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30021412041554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPR5820A Service 146 1 146
11022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA SHANKAR MUNGEKAR Equity Equity IN30021412057250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPM3996Q Service 50 1 50
11023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021412104393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJMPM7040F Others 80 1 80
11024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOLLA MADHAV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021412122627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPL9703C Service 390 1 390
11025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021412221165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPM0559Q Service 70 1 70
11026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SATISH PANDEY Equity Equity IN30021412307400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPP7537L Others 230 1 230
11027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021412313730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPB3569N Housewife 20 1 20
11028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENABEN PRADEEPKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30021412397111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP0197A Housewife 50 1 50
11029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021412436073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPA6958Q Housewife 200 1 200
11030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA NAIK A Equity Equity IN30021412440263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPN6546P Service 60 1 60
11031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANEESH KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30021412480463 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPG1318H Others 900 1 900
11032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA  SANCHETI Equity Equity IN30021412485668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATEPS9063L Housewife 40 1 40
11033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA LADDA Equity Equity IN30021412498877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPD1258Q Others 10 1 10
11034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITANSHU BIPIN VORA Equity Equity IN30021412522859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPV4694A Business 490 1 490
11035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021412529818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPP7296C Professional 60 1 60
11036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  SETHI Equity Equity IN30021412531999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHA3576Q Others 350 1 350
11037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T POONGUZHALI Equity Equity IN30021412552359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPP7344P Housewife 10 1 10
11038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI NIKHIL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30021412582679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPD0718R Others 10 1 10
11039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPA A THAKKER Equity Equity IN30021412599194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPT3832A Others 60 1 60
11040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V DHANDAPANI Equity Equity IN30021412692013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPD7670C Others 500 1 500
11041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHANGI SHASHIKANT CHATUFALE Equity Equity IN30021412754205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPC4052R Housewife 95 1 95
11042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARMILA CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30021412796366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPC4978Q Others 10 1 10
11043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJABHAU SHRIRAM PHAD Equity Equity IN30021412808898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPP3858A Business 100 1 100
11044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A  SUDHIR Equity Equity IN30021412822036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPS2945N Others 10 1 10
11045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA S SHAH Equity Equity IN30021412841709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPS2125G Others 500 1 500
11046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VIJAYABHASKARA REDDY Equity Equity IN30021412850531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPR8347J Service 10 1 10
11047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V NAGAPPAN Equity Equity IN30021412882233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPN6666K Others 650 1 650
11048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAIMESH M PATEL Equity Equity IN30021412924501 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPP1975G Others 225 1 225
11049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK EKNATH MALI Equity Equity IN30021412975877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPM6230E Service 100 1 100
11050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYSHANKAR MOTILAL JAISWAR Equity Equity IN30021413016108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPJ0703M Service 10 1 10
11051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021413023595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPA0187E Business 10 1 10
11052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYAS JAYSHRIBEN RAVIBHAI Equity Equity IN30021421635148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPV1488Q Housewife 100 1 100
11053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI BAWA Equity Equity IN30021421636655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPB6893N Housewife 50 1 50
11054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN BRIJRAJ SINGH Equity Equity IN30021421637721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFVPS4842C Others 40 1 40
11055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH DHANJI JOGADIA Equity Equity IN30021421638242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPJ1148N Others 10 1 10
11056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZULFISHA KATHOON Equity Equity IN30021421648955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FOPPK5889R Housewife 20 1 20
11057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MOONDRA Equity Equity IN30021421693055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPM0925K Business 800 1 800
11058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL VINOD VIRJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30021421705915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAQPP2067J Service 150 1 150
11059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOBHAG MAL RATHORE Equity Equity IN30021421712792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPR5839E Service 200 1 200
11060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD AZIMUDDIN AHMAD Equity Equity IN30021421740404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPA9255F Business 3 1 3
11061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMISTHA KIRIT BHALODIA Equity Equity IN30021421774507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCYPB7470E Housewife 400 1 400
11062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN HEMDEV Equity Equity IN30021421791262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN8235D Others 10 1 10
11063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021421847948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPG3271B Housewife 50 1 50
11064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA P DONGRANI Equity Equity IN30021421930048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPD6082G Housewife 65 1 65
11065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER SAMSUDDIN KHETANI Equity Equity IN30021421963771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPK4893J Service 50 1 50
11066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30021421999346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDYPM8614R Housewife 50 1 50
11067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH VELUSAMY Equity Equity IN30021422015425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHHPR4576H Service 140 1 140
11068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER NATH KHANNA Equity Equity IN30021422017041 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPK3681Q Service 600 1 600
11069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARPREET SINGH Equity Equity IN30021422036179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPH1849J Business 41 1 41
11070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR ROY Equity Equity IN30021422049977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPR9046F Business 750 1 750
11071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARYAMAN AASHIND Equity Equity IN30021422088059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BICPA3457Q Student 10 1 10
11072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH SANTOSH KALANTRI Equity Equity IN30021422101780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXLPK3234P Others 10 1 10
11073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021422104918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPA5776L Business 46 1 46
11074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARKASH CHAND Equity Equity IN30021422111765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPC5932J Service 2000 1 2000
11075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R LOKESH Equity Equity IN30021422139918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPL6307L Service 575 1 575
11076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANA BIRA KARE Equity Equity IN30021422148445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPIPK1161D Service 20 1 20
11077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJASREE RAVURI Equity Equity IN30021422156507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPR3440H Service 20 1 20
11078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH . Equity Equity IN30021422200011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPD1324K Service 50 1 50
11079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS Equity Equity IN30021422200239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPV0334P Business 2500 1 2500
11080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDADI LALITA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30021422201975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPM7628M Housewife 20 1 20
11081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTANU SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021422204609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBYPS4477P Service 10 1 10
11082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDER SHEKHAR Equity Equity IN30021422220140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRUPS0801B Service 50 1 50
11083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULL SUBHASHRAO TOPALE Equity Equity IN30021422226693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPT1692N Service 10 1 10
11084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30021422229487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWJPP5284G Service 50 1 50
11085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPABEN CHIRAGKUMAR PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30021422251332 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDDPP0774A Housewife 10 1 10
11086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA MEWARA Equity Equity IN30021422261609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGCPM9872C Housewife 1100 1 1100
11087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT CHANDALIA Equity Equity IN30021422289171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPC0831H Business 350 1 350
11088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED IQBAL S Equity Equity IN30021422454500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANKPM4337K Business 100 1 100
11089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021422473275 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DATPK6283H Service 30 1 30
11090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL VASUTABEN Equity Equity IN30021422502500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZZPP9335E Housewife 10 1 10
11091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFTAB ALAM Equity Equity IN30021422547995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIXPA0621H Service 10 1 10
11092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30021422573168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQDPM8039J Housewife 100 1 100
11093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARANNUM JAHAN Equity Equity IN30021422591008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPJ4421G Housewife 10 1 10
11094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN AHUJA Equity Equity IN30021422614284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPA7912K Service 1000 1 1000
11095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KISANRAO CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30021422624868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATOPC8681L Service 10 1 10
11096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHARBHAI MANJIBHAI JESHANI Equity Equity IN30021422651355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPJ6446R Business 70 1 70
11097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAJEERA Equity Equity IN30021422651584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATXPH3755M Housewife 30 1 30
11098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV RAJARAM SALVI Equity Equity IN30021422651890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGHPS5418Q Others 52 1 52
11099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFTAB BANU Equity Equity IN30021422679416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGSPB8603F Housewife 200 1 200
11100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTA RANI Equity Equity IN30021422688400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPR3298N Housewife 10 1 10
11101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASAN S Equity Equity IN30021422688686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIPPS4927G Service 180 1 180
11102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH DATTU SHEWALE Equity Equity IN30021422694027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQUPS6496E Service 10 1 10
11103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMAVATHI BARE Equity Equity IN30021422695144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPB0357L Housewife 20 1 20
11104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK JAGANNATH SHETTY Equity Equity IN30021422750499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEZPS3948B Service 10 1 10
11105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SUNILKUMAR JAYANTILAL Equity Equity IN30021422761228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSFPP6475E Service 10 1 10
11106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021422779113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BURPG9912P Business 100 1 100
11107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETHI KUMARAN BABU LINGAM NATTAMAI Equity Equity IN30021422797383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPL4716K Housewife 10 1 10
11108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMENDRA PARTAP SING Equity Equity IN30021422835132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IAAPS5811M Business 80 1 80
11109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKHAR CHAND CHORADIA Equity Equity IN30021422972935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPC7697M Service 20 1 20
11110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD SINGH Equity Equity IN30021423079455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBNPS5776R Service 100 1 100
11111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH BHARATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30021423088023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPS6496M Others 500 1 500
11112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SUBRAHMANIYAM Equity Equity IN30021423101656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPA6390J Business 10 1 10
11113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENU AHUJA Equity Equity IN30021423126391 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKMPA2197L Housewife 20 1 20
11114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R RAMACHANDRAN Equity Equity IN30021423145185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPR0864R Others 10 1 10
11115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR SANKAL CHAND  HUF Equity Equity IN30021423147601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHR0862D Business 10 1 10
11116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUNAL SUNIL ROY Equity Equity IN30021423351389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BABPK8380D Student 2550 1 2550
11117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA PUNAM Equity Equity IN30021423377926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPS1148Q Housewife 202 1 202
11118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOUSIK PANJA Equity Equity IN30021423395833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLRPP8200K Service 50 1 50
11119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SONI Equity Equity IN30021423396029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FTIPS4352D Service 20 1 20
11120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT MAKANI Equity Equity IN30021423401091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPM6561E Agriculture 200 1 200
11121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTHAR MAHESHBHAI AMRUTLAL Equity Equity IN30021423464628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPS8544R Service 150 1 150
11122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN BHUPENDRA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021423465715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPM5545E Housewife 31 1 31
11123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN Equity Equity IN30021423468676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPP0082L Service 100 1 100
11124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRI THAKUR Equity Equity IN30021423476279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPT3140J Housewife 46 1 46
11125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANA KATHURIA Equity Equity IN30021423628115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPK1068R Service 40 1 40
11126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021423754428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPG8683Q Business 90 1 90
11127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER PARTAP MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021423782633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYQPM2723J Service 90 1 90
11128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA C Equity Equity IN30021423840247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASOPN5111B Others 147 1 147
11129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY Equity Equity IN30021423973949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPR9365R Others 600 1 600
11130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADHA VAIBHAV LAHOTI Equity Equity IN30021423998181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYCPL3147M Housewife 70 1 70
11131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAGANTI PATI NAGA CHANDRA SEKHAR Equity Equity IN30021424001024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPC4618H Agriculture 3 1 3
11132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVISETTI CHANUKYA Equity Equity IN30021424006973 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYIPD7568Q Student 180 1 180
11133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL KUMAR HUF Equity Equity IN30021424010581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHN9586N Business 103 1 103
11134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYAN CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30021424015464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPC7356G Service 15 1 15
11135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NELLAIAPPAN B Equity Equity IN30021424026985 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPN7940F Service 10 1 10
11136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGADIYA VARSHABEN RAJESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021424312767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQZPG8514E Housewife 70 1 70
11137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN SHRIKRISHNA SEVALKAR Equity Equity IN30021424335395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBOPS5615L Housewife 40 1 40
11138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B VINOTHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021424363318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPB6196N Service 50 1 50
11139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RENUKA Equity Equity IN30021424365858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPS5115E Housewife 2000 1 2000
11140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI D RACH Equity Equity IN30021424474900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR8709C Housewife 70 1 70
11141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMMATLAL POPATLAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30021424536008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG8529P Others 20 1 20
11142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIN HIRALAL GULABCHAND Equity Equity IN30021424593035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPJ1351P Business 100 1 100
11143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SUREKHABEN Equity Equity IN30021424617855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNTPP3287K Housewife 1380 1 1380
11144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIDHARAN THORAINTAVIDA Equity Equity IN30021424640861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKTPS5201J Agriculture 30 1 30
11145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH KUMAR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30021424699589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPS3440C Business 20 1 20
11146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021424833008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMVPK8429B Business 59 1 59
11147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAREN ASHWINKUMAR ABHYANKAR Equity Equity IN30021443565080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPA6082Q Others 630 1 630
11148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMANG SANJAYKUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021443571694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GCHPS0331F Others 14 1 14
11149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021443650021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNQPS2148D Professional 5 1 5
11150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021443780506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPK5407H Others 6 1 6



11151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV  RAJ Equity Equity IN30021443838900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKFPR1525D Others 144 1 144
11152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTHASAMY  PREETHIKA Equity Equity IN30021443904352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FKEPP9316M Student 4 1 4
11153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVIL AMRUTLAL MISTRY Equity Equity IN30021443965049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVQPM6154M Service 15 1 15
11154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG  SINGAL Equity Equity IN30021444095818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NDWPS1416Q Business 100 1 100
11155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  BHAUGUNA Equity Equity IN30021444172801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPB6894J Others 39 1 39
11156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALWAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021444413972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAUPS3450A Business 10 1 10
11157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD  AZAM Equity Equity IN30021444423040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPA9463B Others 20 1 20
11158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHVINDER  KAUR Equity Equity IN30021444496340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWBPK0570E Housewife 265 1 265
11159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR VAISHANAV Equity Equity IN30021444562256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEMPV8634K Student 11 1 11
11160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  POUDEL Equity Equity IN30021444779584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPD3246N Business 100 1 100
11161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPI  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021444888063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPG8666L Housewife 240 1 240
11162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP  GOGIA Equity Equity IN30021444914278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPG1170G Business 41 1 41
11163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINABEN BHARATKUMAR PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30021444979893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FIJPP0448B Housewife 100 1 100
11164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVALI Equity Equity IN30021445141315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FOPPD6191R Housewife 2300 1 2300
11165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI  LAL Equity Equity IN30021445162312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBUPL5588A Business 2300 1 2300
11166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHURI Equity Equity IN30021445199951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GJIPB3450E Housewife 2300 1 2300
11167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYALAL  PATIDAR Equity Equity IN30021445201378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCTPP3065C Business 2300 1 2300
11168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWARAJ  DOSHI Equity Equity IN30021445443600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPD2128G Professional 10 1 10
11169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021445636667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPG7890F Housewife 981 1 981
11170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SATISH PATIL Equity Equity IN30021445781992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUYPP6064B Business 4 1 4
11171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021445792854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HMVPS4250J Business 65 1 65
11172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN  G.C Equity Equity IN30021445837851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYLPG2682C Professional 86 1 86
11173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHEESULAL DEVICHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30021445888423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ0556A Business 10 1 10
11174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30021446110383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPK9259E Business 30 1 30
11175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA Equity Equity IN30021446114013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHLPS7794G Business 11 1 11
11176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021446536734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRWPM9488C Business 878 1 878
11177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH BHIKHUBHAI BADMALIYA Equity Equity IN30021446569189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GMNPB1994K Business 1 1 1
11178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMADAS KENKARE RAGHAVENDRA Equity Equity IN30021446570953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWIPR0023H Business 29 1 29
11179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARIF FARUKBHAI BERIWALA Equity Equity IN30021446705559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPB9680K Others 90 1 90
11180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURAV Equity Equity IN30021446749026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNQPG3065C Others 1 1 1
11181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPESHWAR  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021446815579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPP5436M Others 20 1 20
11182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY  MEHROTRA Equity Equity IN30021446870012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNMPM0065J Others 6 1 6
11183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA RANJAN NAYAK Equity Equity IN30021447047935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPYPN2995B Others 5 1 5
11184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRDEY  LUNIAL Equity Equity IN30021447142599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMBPL8075N Student 108 1 108
11185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BULLI NAGESWARA RAO CHODISETTI Equity Equity IN30021447268059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPC7862L Business 32 1 32
11186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021447312262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZDPP2066A Others 35 1 35
11187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHAYEETA  RAY Equity Equity IN30021447322649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPR5163L Others 6 1 6
11188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021447574690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPK8021C Others 5 1 5
11189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYASHANKAR SURAJNATH SINGH Equity Equity IN30021447679181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMIPS5379E Business 63 1 63
11190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR LAV SINGH Equity Equity IN30021447729423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUIPS9526L Others 38 1 38
11191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH NATHUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021447788362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPP6586E Business 28 1 28
11192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA Equity Equity IN30021447847948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIFPA3788A Housewife 103 1 103
11193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARATH  BANDI Equity Equity IN30021448016820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAWPB7935B Others 9 1 9
11194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH BAPU HARDE Equity Equity IN30021448022936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPH9869F Service 50 1 50
11195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHANATH BHAGWAN BHANDARE Equity Equity IN30021448079849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFTPB3536B Service 20 1 20
11196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH JAGANNATH SAVE Equity Equity IN30021448100490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUEPS4244K Service 90 1 90
11197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA REDDY  PONTHATI Equity Equity IN30021448120425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKOPP2856A Others 122 1 122
11198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH SHRIPAL KUMBHAR Equity Equity IN30021448146685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAKPK6316B Others 100 1 100
11199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHUL  RAJAN Equity Equity IN30021448345021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CINPR5940P Professional 54 1 54
11200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAZIYA TANVEER NAGLEKAR Equity Equity IN30021448583936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATDPN0786A Housewife 6 1 6
11201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVA  SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30021448712515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GEWPS0771E Service 53 1 53
11202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IYTHA PATTABI RAMAIAH CHANDRA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021448797519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPC3419P Business 9 1 9
11203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHANAN  PAHARI Equity Equity IN30021448802797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALOPP9485D Business 200 1 200
11204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHU RAJ KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30021448819778 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJOPK1456L Business 20 1 20
11205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTIPAL TUKDU RAMTEKE Equity Equity IN30021448915010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYZPR5110K Business 50 1 50
11206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUCHAPPA  BANUPRIYA Equity Equity IN30021449164887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTLPB0538B Professional 110 1 110
11207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHFUJ  KHAN Equity Equity IN30021449254323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJBPK9509M Business 1 1 1
11208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THEVARAPPAGOWDER  SARGUNAM Equity Equity IN30021449413247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYMPS9103J Others 500 1 500
11209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30021449471434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPG6116E Business 5 1 5
11210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANA LAKSHMI POLINA Equity Equity IN30021449689600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPP6595Q Housewife 540 1 540
11211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30021449843331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDYPT5542G Business 2300 1 2300
11212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  SHRIDHAR Equity Equity IN30021449935043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPS7848C Business 100 1 100
11213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDH SANJAY SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30021449984922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PORPS3976D Student 2300 1 2300
11214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021450169802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHWPK4800J Professional 170 1 170
11215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA SOHANLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30021450174447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPJ4308E Business 1000 1 1000
11216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKARAIAH  ANUMALLA Equity Equity IN30021450175904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUQPA2186H Business 20 1 20
11217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPABEN MANOJKUMAR LATHIYA Equity Equity IN30021450202099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPL4709N Housewife 56 1 56
11218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH Equity Equity IN30021450355217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KZBPS7300R Business 23 1 23
11219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY ISHWAR MANGLANI Equity Equity IN30021450399772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUUPM4978K Business 6 1 6
11220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL RAHUL NAGAR Equity Equity IN30021450400966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPN8503A Housewife 54 1 54
11221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHUBHAI KANABHAI ODEDARA Equity Equity IN30021450433299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPO2339N Business 1 1 1
11222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021450478884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPS7396A Others 6 1 6
11223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITABEN  RATHVA Equity Equity IN30021450507063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJUPR9317F Housewife 77 1 77
11224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY BANDURAO MAID Equity Equity IN30021450577987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AREPM4549H Professional 10 1 10
11225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURABHI  BAID Equity Equity IN30021450607576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQYPB7893L Housewife 92 1 92
11226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANLAL NATHULAL PATIDAR Equity Equity IN30021450760453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FEJPP4681A Business 2300 1 2300
11227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30021450767073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EYRPA7463Q Student 500 1 500
11228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KHANCHAND CHANDWANI Equity Equity IN30021450785233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPC5830H Business 200 1 200
11229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESAR  PATIDAR Equity Equity IN30021450799561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAQPP3921N Housewife 2300 1 2300
11230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANBHAI KAMALJI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021450800443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPL2896C Business 2300 1 2300
11231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  GIRDHAR Equity Equity IN30021450833149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATIPG9236F Professional 68 1 68
11232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA MOHAN AIDASANI Equity Equity IN30021450870520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPA4064L Others 40 1 40
11233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAISAL Equity Equity IN30021450917867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPF2587K Business 1120 1 1120
11234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMI BHAVIK VORA Equity Equity IN30021450980419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPD8623M Business 100 1 100
11235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULTAR  CHAND Equity Equity IN30021451083251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPC7694Q Professional 43 1 43
11236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH  MEENA Equity Equity IN30021451127707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HLUPM1489R Business 2300 1 2300
11237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA  CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity IN30021451140667 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPC0555C Business 60 1 60
11238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity IN30021451140771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPY4519C Service 20 1 20
11239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTHAN PURAYIL DAYANANDAN Equity Equity IN30021451213928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPD0710J Business 50 1 50
11240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH APPASAHEB AMANAPURE Equity Equity IN30021451457051 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPA1509K Professional 60 1 60
11241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30021464643201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJWPS7187D Service 10 1 10
11242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARSHAD  TARIQ Equity Equity IN30021464662029 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPT9939E Business 55 1 55
11243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHIT  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021464670447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBEPM0543A Business 10 1 10
11244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRARAM B PARIHAR Equity Equity IN30021464694445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBQPP5174H Business 259 1 259
11245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021464754021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JBEPK4406A Service 5 1 5
11246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALASH  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021464782575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGJPA7179A Student 2 1 2
11247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH BHARATBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30021464802284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GOSPM4875P Professional 10 1 10
11248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITHA  MS Equity Equity IN30021464825019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JKKPS0951K Service 6 1 6
11249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021464843459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPK2442R Service 5 1 5
11250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI KISHORE TRASI Equity Equity IN30021464845452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPT5182J Service 20 1 20
11251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHESWAR  MAHARANA Equity Equity IN30021464877038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJAPM4620G Service 1 1 1
11252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH  BANSAL Equity Equity IN30021464880007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPB7802K Professional 26 1 26
11253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHI SAHISTABEN SIRAJ BHAI Equity Equity IN30021464883152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KUKPS1040C Housewife 150 1 150
11254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIK  MEHRA Equity Equity IN30021464901323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GNXPM6828L Professional 1 1 1
11255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTURAJ SHRIKANT CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021464904472 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPC9257E Service 64 1 64
11256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  AHMAD Equity Equity IN30021465010576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GDXPM6350M Professional 400 1 400
11257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA WASIM AHMED Equity Equity IN30021465036187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPR7389Q Service 15 1 15
11258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA ADAVEENDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30021465050927 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GAJPD8383J Student 10 1 10
11259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOBHAN  PRAMANICK Equity Equity IN30021465111685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAMPP2526G Service 2 1 2
11260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD ZAHEER UDDIN Equity Equity IN30021465119224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOUPU3081R Service 65 1 65
11261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021465142219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JQNPK3506H Student 1 1 1
11262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA  BHATT Equity Equity IN30021465225266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EPNPP4577R Professional 2 1 2
11263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA  NAGAR Equity Equity IN30021465263026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVPPN2080H Professional 246 1 246
11264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SHANKAR MAURYA Equity Equity IN30021465395883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARLPM7715J Service 1 1 1
11265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH ARVIND PATIL Equity Equity IN30021465420462 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPP7012A Professional 2008 1 2008
11266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30021465440027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HNUPD1285C Housewife 3 1 3
11267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUMMA  RAVI Equity Equity IN30021465522133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPIPG4762H Service 100 1 100
11268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SURESH BODAKE Equity Equity IN30021465537676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHZPB7011F Service 1 1 1
11269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVINDH  R Equity Equity IN30021465562391 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQDPA6482M Service 4 1 4
11270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED SAIFUDEEN N Equity Equity IN30021465571443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RQTPS7036A Professional 2 1 2
11271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRU ARJUN GHODKE Equity Equity IN30021465602086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DPXPG5008H Professional 20 1 20
11272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABLI  BHAT Equity Equity IN30021465706672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJVPB6241B Housewife 21 1 21
11273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021465884575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JTVPS6499J Service 10 1 10
11274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIHAL  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021465918920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ETOPK1645C Service 27 1 27
11275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPA  JANA Equity Equity IN30021465972373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYLPJ2412N Professional 50 1 50
11276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA  MISHRA Equity Equity IN30021465978089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYMPM0797F Service 10 1 10
11277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021465981614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GAPPS0580C Service 11 1 11
11278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN VIJAYARAO KHINDKAR Equity Equity IN30021466006489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EEXPK7164E Service 20 1 20
11279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJANA Equity Equity IN30021466024423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXZPS1728D Housewife 300 1 300
11280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJURAM  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30021466050250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEXPR7937H Business 20 1 20
11281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAV BALAJI MUNDE Equity Equity IN30021466056553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GZMPM5969P Student 5 1 5
11282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA UDAY SAWANT Equity Equity IN30021466083062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SCRPS0976J Student 38 1 38
11283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP  BISOI Equity Equity IN30021466084080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DQAPB8123A Business 16 1 16
11284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN  SAMIYAPPAN Equity Equity IN30021466112722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZFPA8217M Agriculture 6 1 6
11285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KAKASAHEB PATIL Equity Equity IN30021466133471 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FAEPP9987A Student 5 1 5
11286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHERPREET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466150550 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN RMGPS8201A Service 6 1 6
11287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN KUMAR GAUR Equity Equity IN30021466168525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWBPG8388H Service 10 1 10
11288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYAPAL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466175480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KAMPS2951G Student 11 1 11
11289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30021466191647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APYPM8410K Service 145 1 145
11290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466238622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGXPS7990R Business 30 1 30
11291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA SINGH DHEER Equity Equity IN30021466255519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPD8937A Business 195 1 195
11292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUKTA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021466262076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKOPG5379H Student 3 1 3
11293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466279276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZGPS4691E Business 7 1 7
11294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  VERMA Equity Equity IN30021466295039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DOIPD9119E Business 40 1 40
11295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADIQUL ISLAM KHAN Equity Equity IN30021466300942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KIWPK3154D Student 9 1 9
11296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR BIPINKUMAR PUNJABHAI Equity Equity IN30021466302876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUQPP7620B Service 60 1 60
11297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR Equity Equity IN30021466314432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GQLPM0676K Agriculture 1 1 1
11298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARWAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466316864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERNPS8149J Service 20 1 20
11299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIM Equity Equity IN30021466322834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HLQPS5874C Student 1 1 1
11300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP RAMSUMER SINGH Equity Equity IN30021466333597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLUPS5212H Professional 80 1 80
11301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHWAR  LAL Equity Equity IN30021466371873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPL8755P Business 5 1 5
11302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHYAKSH C S Equity Equity IN30021466395181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NMVPS5454L Student 20 1 20
11303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIBEDITA  LENKA Equity Equity IN30021466469592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHGPP8002K Housewife 15 1 15
11304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITASRI MONDAL MAITY Equity Equity IN30021466484259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTUPM9840Q Housewife 300 1 300
11305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021466490028 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GVYPS2459L Service 8 1 8
11306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITTO  JAMES Equity Equity IN30021466501175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLFPJ5862H Student 10 1 10
11307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUVAN  UPPAL Equity Equity IN30021466545428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPU6373P Student 3089 1 3089
11308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021466557605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IDLPK7846C Service 10 1 10
11309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHEERMA  RAM Equity Equity IN30021466615024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASFPR9059P Service 11 1 11
11310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASAMBHAI HAJIBHAI BLOCH Equity Equity IN30021466635542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPB7753M Others 25 1 25
11311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHANKAR GAYAPRASAD DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021466642647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPD9550B Service 35 1 35
11312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN  MAURYA Equity Equity IN30021466689917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWOPM6308H Professional 6 1 6
11313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM  RUHELA Equity Equity IN30021466714935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LILPS9940K Service 5 1 5
11314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAWRANCE ALICK XAVIER Equity Equity IN30021466762532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPX1322J Business 700 1 700
11315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA  GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30021466770861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWWPG9928Q Student 70 1 70
11316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH JAIPALDAS ROHRA Equity Equity IN30021466802736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPR1406E Business 15 1 15
11317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEKKALAPUDI  SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30021466809033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPN7811Q Service 10 1 10
11318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAWAN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021466912959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSNPK9333A Business 20 1 20
11319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU GREESHM JAIN Equity Equity IN30021466914948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEKPJ2663F Housewife 1000 1 1000
11320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAHI SHALIN Equity Equity IN30021466942874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGBPP7094A Housewife 700 1 700
11321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021466965639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS0657F Business 100 1 100
11322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURAISAMY CINNIAMPALAYAM RANGASAMY Equity Equity IN30021466984369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPD9399F Business 100 1 100
11323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR MANHARLAL ROTLIWALA Equity Equity IN30021466993950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPR9301M Business 4 1 4
11324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH  GANESAN Equity Equity IN30021467058883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGAPP9546H Professional 34 1 34
11325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021467195727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKNPK2897A Business 72 1 72
11326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROLLY  SINGH Equity Equity IN30021467197793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GFXPS3998H Business 330 1 330
11327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021467277664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIEPK5731N Business 19 1 19



11328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  VARANDANI Equity Equity IN30021467290296 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPV6726G Housewife 10 1 10
11329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA MALATHI NANNEBOYINA Equity Equity IN30021467294248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLVPN2630P Business 9562 1 9562
11330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARLANI SANJAY CHANDUBHAI Equity Equity IN30021467351936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPV7653K Business 50 1 50
11331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP  MONDAL Equity Equity IN30021467353348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARGPM1549M Business 131 1 131
11332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PANDHARINATH KHALDE Equity Equity IN30028010585520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK3703H Others 10 1 10
11333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKUMAR KESHAV BHIDE Equity Equity IN30028010607230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPB6751G Others 20 1 20
11334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTANU SHASHIKUMAR BHIDE Equity Equity IN30028010624948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPB2848R Business 20 1 20
11335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WILLIAM T. ALBUQUERQUE Equity Equity IN30028010633885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPA4925G Others 10525 1 10525
11336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH REVANSIDHA UMBARJE Equity Equity IN30028010670080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPU3746B Agriculture 10 1 10
11337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMDATTA  PURUSHOTTAM ERANDE Equity Equity IN30028010685974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPE3793Q Business 20 1 20
11338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHAY SHRIKANT KALE Equity Equity IN30028010710460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBUPK9996R Service 30 1 30
11339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAVATHY Equity Equity IN30030210043710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPN1920M Housewife 70 1 70
11340 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SAMPARK CONSULTANS LIMITED Equity Equity IN30032710025124 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30032710025124 Others 40 1 40
11341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAN DASGUPTA Equity Equity IN30032710134196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPD4738P Service 20 1 20
11342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN CHANDRA DUTTA Equity Equity IN30032710263394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPD0125D Service 80 1 80
11343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMINI R. KATARIA Equity Equity IN30032710300134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPK2761J Housewife 80 1 80
11344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTILAL BHURA Equity Equity IN30032710310509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPB8197P Business 150 1 150
11345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA Equity Equity IN30032710310525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPB1528B Business 10 1 10
11346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU BHURA Equity Equity IN30032710313413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPB4206F Housewife 50 1 50
11347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKUMAR PAL Equity Equity IN30032710401745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPP9060J Service 20 1 20
11348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT BHURA Equity Equity IN30032710517914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPB1218E Student 50 1 50
11349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARNALI DUTTA Equity Equity IN30032710568685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATWPD5142M Housewife 60 1 60
11350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU MODI Equity Equity IN30032710585375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPM9810N Business 20000 1 20000
11351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILJA JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30032710589747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQJPJ3594K Student 10 1 10
11352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA KATARIA Equity Equity IN30032710608594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPK7865C Business 80 1 80
11353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADYOT JANA Equity Equity IN30032710616676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPJ2030G Service 50 1 50
11354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTILAL BHURA Equity Equity IN30032710616684 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHM7091P Others 20 1 20
11355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH SARAF Equity Equity IN30032710622948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPS6727N Business 70 1 70
11356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRA MAITY Equity Equity IN30032710628170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPM8354Q Housewife 150 1 150
11357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV S. KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30034310006693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPK4894D Business 3340 1 3340
11358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LABHUBEN PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310014589 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPP8322P Housewife 20 1 20
11359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINUBHAI  VITHALDAS  MODI Equity Equity IN30034310074479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPM3986Q Business 10 1 10
11360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKABEN DILIPKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30034310076040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGLPS5214C Housewife 10 1 10
11361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRANI  KAUSHIK  KHIMJIBHAI Equity Equity IN30034310091403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPH5966K Service 90 1 90
11362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALDU BABULAL Equity Equity IN30034310099436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPP1383A Service 100 1 100
11363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILIMA YOGESHCHANDRA NEVE Equity Equity IN30034310101944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPN1308A Service 10 1 10
11364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHCHANDRA MANOHAR NEVE Equity Equity IN30034310101952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPN3571G Service 20 1 20
11365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR     D.    MODI Equity Equity IN30034310157882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AORPM3922J Business 10 1 10
11366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH  MANILAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310173371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPS3697F Others 500 1 500
11367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT  MANUBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310174251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPS3643J Business 50 1 50
11368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE    PRASHANT   SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310175133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBKPS5608A Housewife 50 1 50
11369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET  MANOJKUMAR  PARIKH Equity Equity IN30034310286079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPP4910R Service 40 1 40
11370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA  BALCHAND  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310321848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPS7639F Service 3030 1 3030
11371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  RAJNIKANT  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310324207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPP2605G Service 20 1 20
11372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH  JAGDISH  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310337626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPS9087M Others 8400 1 8400
11373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA  JAGDISH  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310340430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBGPS7578M Others 500 1 500
11374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  REKHABEN Equity Equity IN30034310413047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPP6593E Housewife 1000 1 1000
11375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH  HIRALAL  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310426629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP1175L Service 10 1 10
11376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA  PARMAR Equity Equity IN30034310431683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPP9791A Business 50 1 50
11377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  KISHORKUMAR  DAHYABHAI Equity Equity IN30034310507019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPP5908M Others 3450 1 3450
11378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITY  KISHORKUMAR  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310507035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPP1313R Others 3300 1 3300
11379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT  DAHYABHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310507043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPP0437G Professional 1000 1 1000
11380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL  PARIKH Equity Equity IN30034310518753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPP1800B Others 500 1 500
11381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHANDAS  HUNDALDAS  TOLANI Equity Equity IN30034310520220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPT1418L Others 200 1 200
11382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPAK  P.  MORAKHIA Equity Equity IN30034310531566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHM5807P Business 30 1 30
11383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  RASIKLAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310532702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPS1566R Business 50 1 50
11384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS  CHAMPAKLAL  MORKHIA Equity Equity IN30034310535299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPM0791E Business 50 1 50
11385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYNABEN  JAYESHBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310547477 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APFPP2233N Housewife 750 1 750
11386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  KISHORKUMAR  DAHYABHAI Equity Equity IN30034310548494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHP7797C Business 2550 1 2550
11387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT  DAHYALAL  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034310548592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHP1308K Others 1000 1 1000
11388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNABEN  K.  BHALODIA Equity Equity IN30034310552868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPB3015E Others 500 1 500
11389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN  RAMSWAROOP  CHOTIA Equity Equity IN30034310573178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPD5197L Housewife 1000 1 1000
11390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESAI  MINAXIBEN Equity Equity IN30034310573542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPD9142B Housewife 2079 1 2079
11391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIKKUMAR  SEVANTILAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310588063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZGPS3264B Service 100 1 100
11392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH  R.  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310693233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPS8094M Business 10 1 10
11393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  UTTAMCHAND  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30034310700318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPA1581B Business 710 1 710
11394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMIN  PRAVINCHANDRA  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30034310717393 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPM7335K Service 20 1 20
11395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAHYABHAI  VARUBHAI   PARMAR Equity Equity IN30034310738103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPP8650L Service 50 1 50
11396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310747355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFCPS9417M Student 141484 1 141484
11397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA  B.  SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310789706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEEPS8169D Others 10 1 10
11398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM  KOMALCHANDRA  SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30034310804593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPS5690F Others 100 1 100
11399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  ALKESHKUMAR  NARAYANBHAI Equity Equity IN30034310805892 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPP5796D Service 100 1 100
11400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI  NIMISH  KHARADI Equity Equity IN30034310874587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPK0718L Housewife 290 1 290
11401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  RASIKLAL  DIXIT Equity Equity IN30034310875843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPD8750F Others 100 1 100
11402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMI  VARUN SHAH Equity Equity IN30034310889255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVXPK3382P Others 7500 1 7500
11403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOSHI  AMIT Equity Equity IN30034310901009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPJ7151M Others 3000 1 3000
11404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAV  SURENDRA  RASANIYA Equity Equity IN30034310964564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPR8647J Others 10250 1 10250
11405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUKLA  SAROJBEN  RAJANIKANT Equity Equity IN30034310968673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS5932P Housewife 5000 1 5000
11406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVKI  KHUBCHAND  DHALWANI Equity Equity IN30034310971078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPD1685L Housewife 200 1 200
11407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARI  DIPAK  GANDHI Equity Equity IN30034310982867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPG4216A Service 10 1 10
11408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK  KOMALCHANDRA  SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30034311066147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPJPS9649C Service 20 1 20
11409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHABEN  SURENDRA  KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30034311067349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPK4902Q Housewife 7500 1 7500
11410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSURI  MOHAMMEDILYAS  IBRAHIMBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311074443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPM8766H Service 10 1 10
11411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DUDHREJIYA  BHAVNA  CHANDRAKANT Equity Equity IN30034311107657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPD2673A Housewife 10 1 10
11412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL  RAJNIKANT  KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30034311134790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPK4684P Service 50 1 50
11413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN  DAVE Equity Equity IN30034311140543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPD8254B Business 70 1 70
11414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  ALPESH  MANIBHAI Equity Equity IN30034311143383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPP5924F Service 200 1 200
11415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMANABEN RANCHOD UNDARIYA Equity Equity IN30034311148049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPU4241E Housewife 30 1 30
11416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  JITENDRAKUMAR  AMBALAL Equity Equity IN30034311150030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPP5926A Business 500 1 500
11417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARULBEN  MILAN  PATEL Equity Equity IN30034311155955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAYPP7772D Housewife 20 1 20
11418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANABEN  DILIPBHAI  VIRADIA Equity Equity IN30034311156049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPV7750Q Housewife 20 1 20
11419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH  RUPESHBHAI  GUNVANTLAL Equity Equity IN30034311159797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQBPS5317Q Others 30 1 30
11420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAISWAL  PARUL  YOGINATH Equity Equity IN30034311162820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPJ2995J Housewife 850 1 850
11421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJARAM HINDURAO BHEDASE Equity Equity IN30045014639694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALRPB4085C Service 50 1 50
11422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHABEN MITEN SUVAGIYA Equity Equity IN30045014686891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FOOPS3754E Housewife 1650 1 1650
11423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUVVADI SIVAPRASAD Equity Equity IN30045014696944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWKPS5624M Business 50 1 50
11424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUJAN BAGCHI Equity Equity IN30045014697732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPB8523C Service 10 1 10
11425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHIMA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30045014709933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ELIPS6479A Business 50 1 50
11426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA SHIVNARAYAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30045014712148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBLPA2306J Housewife 20 1 20
11427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS ANIL MHATRE Equity Equity IN30045014726185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPM4808Q Service 100 1 100
11428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA DEVI Equity Equity IN30045014735792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJTPD6639B Housewife 10 1 10
11429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SADIK Equity Equity IN30045014774125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCCPS0288N Service 60 1 60
11430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA MANGESH PINGE Equity Equity IN30045014821754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPP6090L Housewife 100 1 100
11431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELU CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30045014861938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPC1971K Housewife 1000 1 1000
11432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30045015139982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPK6862A Housewife 20 1 20
11433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHAND Equity Equity IN30045015142120 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPC6852P Service 600 1 600
11434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR ARORA Equity Equity IN30045015215528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPA6348N Service 10 1 10
11435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM DULAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30045015464644 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPS7044D Business 250 1 250
11436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGINATH DINUBHAI JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30045015529436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPJ3271C Service 500 1 500
11437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPANKAR SEN Equity Equity IN30045015580146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCRPS0603M Business 35 1 35
11438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHISHIRBHAI D JAISWAL Equity Equity IN30045015893705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPJ8967H Business 500 1 500
11439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBASIVARAO LANKA Equity Equity IN30045015994467 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPL8480H Service 50 1 50
11440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNABEN RAJNIKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30045016008665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMLPS3769N Housewife 200 1 200
11441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMENA YAQUB MOHAMMEDI Equity Equity IN30045016015114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPM4993J Housewife 500 1 500
11442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAFIS IDRIS MOHAMMEDI Equity Equity IN30045016024310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPM3786G Business 300 1 300
11443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATEFA NAFIS MOHAMMEDI Equity Equity IN30045016024336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPM5318F Housewife 300 1 300
11444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ V SHAH Equity Equity IN30045016184378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFPPS2631A Housewife 30 1 30
11445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRA KUMAR BAGRI Equity Equity IN30045016204580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPB8503F Business 250 1 250
11446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHARCHE WASUDEO GAJANAN Equity Equity IN30045080043139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPK6017G Service 30 1 30
11447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK JAGANNATH CHINCHOLKAR Equity Equity IN30045080114419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPC0573P Service 50 1 50
11448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINDE SANJEEV Equity Equity IN30045080218333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPS8936G Service 10 1 10
11449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKUMAR KESHAV BHIDE Equity Equity IN30045080257829 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPB6751G Business 10 1 10
11450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATIL PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30045080321793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPP2034N Service 40 1 40
11451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZINGADE MOHAN HARI Equity Equity IN30045080422249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPZ7007Q Service 100 1 100
11452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHADE ANIL RAMCHANDRA Equity Equity IN30045080517502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPK6717H Others 50 1 50
11453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU GOYAL Equity Equity IN30046810007372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPG4408Q Business 20 1 20
11454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR  KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity IN30046810019179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPG2807B Service 30 1 30
11455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH JUNEJA Equity Equity IN30046810022580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ4656R Service 20 1 20
11456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PANDEY Equity Equity IN30046810034905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPP6349R Professional 300 1 300
11457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30046810073995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPG5730D Business 70 1 70
11458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI GOYAL Equity Equity IN30046810078505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPG1013B Housewife 40 1 40
11459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30046810080653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPA8887G Business 40 1 40
11460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PANDAY Equity Equity IN30046810104092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPP6349R Business 210 1 210
11461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALURAM DHARIWAL Equity Equity IN30047610004659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPD2472Q Business 10 1 10
11462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVARNA KHANDEPARKAR Equity Equity IN30047610027988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPK4529D Professional 30 1 30
11463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA Equity Equity IN30047610074680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPS1833L Service 1000 1 1000
11464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM METHI Equity Equity IN30047610121254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPM4584A Others 200 1 200
11465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK GOPAL YADAV Equity Equity IN30047610148082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPY3535G Others 100 1 100
11466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30047610173592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPB9039E Service 20 1 20
11467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMINI PRASAD Equity Equity IN30047610173873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP9834R Housewife 20 1 20
11468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR TICKU Equity Equity IN30047610270246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT4143L Service 100 1 100
11469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTHA SINHA Equity Equity IN30047610375253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPS1221N Professional 300 1 300
11470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTHUR JOSE VARGHESE Equity Equity IN30047610415865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPP3179N Service 10 1 10
11471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRENIK MAHENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30047610436628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPS1808G Others 10 1 10
11472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKISHAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30047610500052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS6333C Business 20 1 20
11473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30047610501940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPP2065N Others 370 1 370
11474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHDEV KRISHAN CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30047610521258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPC2930M Others 40 1 40
11475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FERZAD Z PATEL Equity Equity IN30047610546320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPP3952K Service 10 1 10
11476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONA BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30047640010902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2882J Housewife 20620 1 20620
11477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUR SHYAM ROY Equity Equity IN30047640025505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPR1465D Business 10 1 10
11478 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)DIAMOND INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED Equity Equity IN30047640051005 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30047640051005 Others 329370 1 329370
11479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH M BHANUSHALI Equity Equity IN30047640083434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPB9381G Professional 60 1 60
11480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA CHHAGANLAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30047640097762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPD1483F Others 10 1 10
11481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PAI P N Equity Equity IN30047640123636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPN2041K Service 111 1 111
11482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH EKNATH PATIL Equity Equity IN30047640124225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPP5816M Service 40 1 40
11483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK JAGMOHAN UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30047640142073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPU2016Q Service 20 1 20
11484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDEEP VASHDEV MERANI Equity Equity IN30047640173539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPM4976C Business 30 1 30
11485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RATIBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30047640189779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPM8565H Others 10 1 10
11486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN P AJMERA Equity Equity IN30047640212372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPA8915E Business 10 1 10
11487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANKUMAR THAKORLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30047640230968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPP3475C Service 100 1 100
11488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA MANGESH APSHANKAR Equity Equity IN30047640306357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPA5250B Housewife 100 1 100
11489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASEEH H HALIM Equity Equity IN30047640321827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPH4063J Business 230 1 230
11490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER BALAIN Equity Equity IN30047640443424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB7993B Service 850 1 850
11491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PINTO Equity Equity IN30047640450852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPP1718Q Service 830 1 830
11492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER C DHAROD Equity Equity IN30047640454617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHS0937G Others 60 1 60
11493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH JOSEPH KOLLAMALA Equity Equity IN30047640475613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPK5749E Student 50 1 50
11494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHRI JASANI Equity Equity IN30047640477643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPJ7869J Housewife 530 1 530
11495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SHAHID ALI Equity Equity IN30047640497756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPA3314K Service 100 1 100
11496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKITA ARUN KAMDAR Equity Equity IN30047640584825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPK3281F Others 10 1 10
11497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH KANTILAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30047640710807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPM0589Q Business 60 1 60
11498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B S NARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30047640739709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPN3808J Business 20 1 20
11499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH SADANI Equity Equity IN30047640762582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUPPS6202F Business 10 1 10
11500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity IN30047640836576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPG4627R Service 70 1 70
11501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL JAYANTILAL RAVAL Equity Equity IN30047640857074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPR1579K Business 10 1 10
11502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD RAVI VENKATA KONA Equity Equity IN30047640885736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPK5366R Service 10 1 10
11503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA ANDREW JUDE PINTO Equity Equity IN30047640893262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPP7337F Service 80 1 80
11504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTTAM MAHAVIR MANTRI Equity Equity IN30047640915622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIZPM1446M Service 100 1 100



11505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULIN BALKRISHNA PATEL Equity Equity IN30047640929194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPP7078E Service 100 1 100
11506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT WASUDEV SAWANT Equity Equity IN30047640938313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPS8830H Service 10 1 10
11507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G NAVEEN REDDY Equity Equity IN30047640960730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPG9471M Business 50 1 50
11508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30047640964725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS3373K Others 10 1 10
11509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU CHUGH Equity Equity IN30047640984504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPC3396E Housewife 30 1 30
11510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHWAR LAL KALANTRI Equity Equity IN30047640995053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPK0172A Service 10 1 10
11511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GERMINA POMPEIA LUIS Equity Equity IN30051319211789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPG5712B Others 20 1 20
11512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA KALAMMANE VASANTHA Equity Equity IN30051319221389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPM0123E Service 20 1 20
11513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH PRANAV A Equity Equity IN30051319242963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPS8240P Business 200 1 200
11514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH RAJU MERANI Equity Equity IN30051319244949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPM5486D Student 10 1 10
11515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI SETHIA Equity Equity IN30051319324215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CATPS3932A Service 160 1 160
11516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY PUTHENPURAYIL Equity Equity IN30051319326163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPP2025L Service 40 1 40
11517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDIRABEN S BHAVANANI Equity Equity IN30051319343679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPB0940C Housewife 20 1 20
11518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK KISHORI Equity Equity IN30051319402835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPK8207R Housewife 200 1 200
11519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMASAI KUMAR BINGI Equity Equity IN30051319420172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPB7680N Service 770 1 770
11520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGPAL SINGH Equity Equity IN30051319448274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPS4956A Business 100 1 100
11521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS SUNIL PARIKH Equity Equity IN30051319508384 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQEPP1124G Service 40 1 40
11522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT DAMODAR SHETTY Equity Equity IN30051319571153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPNPS4107M Service 500 1 500
11523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA A MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30051319627619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPM2979A Housewife 50 1 50
11524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAIK SANJAY EKNATH Equity Equity IN30051319637014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPN9265F Service 350 1 350
11525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULIKA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30051319686715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPM7307F Housewife 1500 1 1500
11526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30051319686723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPM1041H Professional 1500 1 1500
11527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL RAMSWAROOP CHOTIA Equity Equity IN30051319750868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPC5716M Service 6800 1 6800
11528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP PARWATE Equity Equity IN30051319783324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPP8768C Service 16840 1 16840
11529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADIA CHANDANI V Equity Equity IN30051319789618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEYPP3567C Student 20 1 20
11530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30051319879338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMRPN9636N Service 2 1 2
11531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30051319989385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPG0144K Housewife 10 1 10
11532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA SANJAY DEVARDEKAR Equity Equity IN30051320021116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBHPD4821K Housewife 10 1 10
11533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ SAHU Equity Equity IN30051320032979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKFPS8057R Business 100 1 100
11534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VERTIKA BHALA Equity Equity IN30051320065171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPD4970F Housewife 20 1 20
11535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA VARMA HUF Equity Equity IN30051320102326 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHN2265Q Business 300 1 300
11536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHYA KUMAR SENAPATI Equity Equity IN30051320128115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DCSPS5560Q Service 100 1 100
11537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR BAJIRAO VARADE Equity Equity IN30051320130193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPV8773K Others 10 1 10
11538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDYA BHUSAN MAJI Equity Equity IN30051320170537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APXPM7441R Service 40 1 40
11539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT G SHET Equity Equity IN30051320173360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPS1015M Business 200 1 200
11540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G SREERAMULU Equity Equity IN30051320262217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNBPS4178P Student 40 1 40
11541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAISINGH VAMANRAO RANESARDESAI Equity Equity IN30051320277230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPU0049H Agriculture 140 1 140
11542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBASIVA RAO KOGANTI Equity Equity IN30051320278144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPK2262J Service 400 1 400
11543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAHIR JAMAL BHAT Equity Equity IN30051320283613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQIPB0584E Service 1378 1 1378
11544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CAMPBELL BEN Equity Equity IN30051320289071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKEPB4143R Service 10 1 10
11545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWANTH HARIHAR KAGADDAVAR Equity Equity IN30051320296749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPK4501F Service 10 1 10
11546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMAY RUWALA Equity Equity IN30051320321290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANZPR7889Q Service 2610 1 2610
11547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity IN30051320353179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPD6677R Service 10 1 10
11548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHAT JAMAL KHAN Equity Equity IN30051320441419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBEPK7690F Housewife 10 1 10
11549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIREN MAHESH JAKHARIA Equity Equity IN30051320522528 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPJ3007L Professional 50 1 50
11550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV TAORI Equity Equity IN30051320523297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPT7556K Student 240 1 240
11551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHATARE AKASH SHRIKANT Equity Equity IN30051320643147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPC9890Q Student 150 1 150
11552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKKAR SINGH BISHT Equity Equity IN30051320652192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPB5113J Service 30 1 30
11553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDA R KUMBHAR Equity Equity IN30051320660939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPK3213C Others 90 1 90
11554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWANTRAJ SHAHJEE Equity Equity IN30051320674229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPJ8832C Service 10 1 10
11555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH PRASAD Equity Equity IN30051320686091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARBPP4916G Others 10 1 10
11556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY A SNGITRAO Equity Equity IN30051320706990 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZSPS8505K Service 120 1 120
11557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET SINGH BEDI Equity Equity IN30051320760999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPB1115C Service 130 1 130
11558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASON GLEN MENEZES Equity Equity IN30051320851565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPM8490Q Service 90 1 90
11559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI ASHUTOSH N Equity Equity IN30051320859514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPP1759B Others 100 1 100
11560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30051320867057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPS9581J Service 20 1 20
11561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRALA BALA BRAHMA Equity Equity IN30051320930271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMDPB8701R Housewife 60 1 60
11562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G B SHIVALINGAMMA Equity Equity IN30051320933876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGDPS5730H Housewife 200 1 200
11563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051320962520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAZPA5567J Service 20 1 20
11564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANI NAVNATH RUNDEKAR Equity Equity IN30051321030583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPR8522N Service 50 1 50
11565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIDEEP BHATIA Equity Equity IN30051321031676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPB3411D Service 10 1 10
11566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30051321042133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPJ5824Q Service 30 1 30
11567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD K DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30051321080365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPD3503E Business 850 1 850
11568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH AMITBHAI GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051321085301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPG6438J Student 20 1 20
11569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK D PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321104504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBKPP3048P Others 40 1 40
11570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH SISODIYA Equity Equity IN30051321127406 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNJPS6821Q Service 130 1 130
11571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH PARMAR Equity Equity IN30051321127748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPP8492J Service 120 1 120
11572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051321134190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPDPS9355D Service 30 1 30
11573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAIRAV PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321165848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPP0932A Service 630 1 630
11574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR P SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30051321166530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPS1467M Business 20 1 20
11575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIJIN NARAYANAN Equity Equity IN30051321181231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPN7214Q Agriculture 200 1 200
11576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30051321190967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPS2451H Business 100 1 100
11577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051321220732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARFPA7775A Service 800 1 800
11578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR J MANE Equity Equity IN30051321232560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPM1532G Others 1000 1 1000
11579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK V PAUNIKAR Equity Equity IN30051321258439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPP9366H Service 20 1 20
11580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA DHEBAR Equity Equity IN30051321262214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPD8336A Housewife 31 1 31
11581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV P UPADHYAYA HUF Equity Equity IN30051321264767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHP9178H Others 100 1 100
11582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SHIVAJI KUMBHAR Equity Equity IN30051321291091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYVPK6035A Service 20 1 20
11583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGITA R GATE Equity Equity IN30051321299318 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPW5941K Service 1 1 1
11584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALEGAR H T Equity Equity IN30051321300343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPB1513P Others 30 1 30
11585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR DHIMMAR Equity Equity IN30051321303165 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPD3286L Service 20 1 20
11586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET RAMESH NAIK Equity Equity IN30051321326335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPN9702R Student 20 1 20
11587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUM KHUNGUR BRAHMA Equity Equity IN30051321357013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUOPB4733D Student 10 1 10
11588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051321366282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPG4839K Others 90 1 90
11589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYABEN A GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051321368071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPG3276J Housewife 10 1 10
11590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL ZAVERI Equity Equity IN30051321368305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPN5412C Business 20 1 20
11591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30051321371155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPS4693K Housewife 10 1 10
11592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B V JAYARAM Equity Equity IN30051321395852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ8232A Service 130 1 130
11593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AWADHESH PRASAD YADAV Equity Equity IN30051321399894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPY5972A Agriculture 10 1 10
11594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30051321405231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFVPK6080K Student 10 1 10
11595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITANDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30051321413299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJCPS2674J Business 80 1 80
11596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30051321416092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPC0087F Others 10 1 10
11597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARSHOTTAM RAVJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051321437273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPP6514H Others 100 1 100
11598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30051321447095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHTPS4152C Service 450 1 450
11599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA KHADGAWAT Equity Equity IN30051321474930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZKPK5615A Student 100 1 100
11600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH ANAND KALIBATTE Equity Equity IN30051386639743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVUPK7682D Service 20 1 20
11601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJETA JITENDRA BIJUTKAR Equity Equity IN30051386672187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPB6933A Business 2600 1 2600
11602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTHONI SAMY PERIYANAYAGAM Equity Equity IN30051386690570 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATLPP0922A Others 260 1 260
11603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH HARISH MORE Equity Equity IN30051386694284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRHPM0433L Service 1400 1 1400
11604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPICHAND MEGHARAJ KHATAVANI Equity Equity IN30051386702836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPK2678Q Business 5 1 5
11605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJANBHAI BHARVAD Equity Equity IN30051386744146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERYPB9075D Student 18 1 18
11606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH SAXENA Equity Equity IN30051386752040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DDCPS6080Q Others 150 1 150
11607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNABIRAN JANAKIRAMAN Equity Equity IN30051386823633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYYPJ2094H Business 43 1 43
11608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJIVAN MAHADEV CHADASANIYA Equity Equity IN30051386842842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPC8353M Others 30 1 30
11609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA VINODBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051386940999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNNPP6387E Housewife 30 1 30
11610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH BACHUBHAI MANDALIYA Equity Equity IN30051386979402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPM5592N Others 21 1 21
11611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI RANJAN Equity Equity IN30051387010807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPR5656R Others 680 1 680
11612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY SANTOSH RATHI Equity Equity IN30051387061458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNSPR1339D Business 500 1 500
11613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL RASID SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30051387136983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARYPR3360B Service 80 1 80
11614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHABEN RAVINDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051387164877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQBPP4865H Housewife 400 1 400
11615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE JAGADISH NAWAL Equity Equity IN30051387182075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPN7032K Business 66 1 66
11616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMESH DILIP HEDAU Equity Equity IN30051387199929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPH9842J Service 10 1 10
11617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGNIK GHOSH Equity Equity IN30051387263605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWXPG2373R Student 10 1 10
11618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051387529929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KSEPK2011R Agriculture 1 1 1
11619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADUBIDRI VEENA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30051387540292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNKPS2978A Housewife 180 1 180
11620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRIS RAGHUNATH NAIR Equity Equity IN30051387617648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPN0122C Housewife 40 1 40
11621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMASEKHARAN APPUKUTTAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30051387639197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPN9225H Others 200 1 200
11622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ISMAIL Equity Equity IN30051387691970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPI7181E Business 500 1 500
11623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJKUMAR BAJRANGDASJI CHANDAK Equity Equity IN30051387709390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPC5706A Business 240 1 240
11624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA AMIT TAORI Equity Equity IN30051387712086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPT6266F Housewife 494 1 494
11625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30051387714320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPD7779D Housewife 10 1 10
11626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI MAHERWAL Equity Equity IN30051387741637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSEPM4567Q Housewife 278 1 278
11627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GOVIND GOTHI Equity Equity IN30051387859478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AREPG2040B Others 500 1 500
11628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRESH DEVIKANTBHAI KHALASH Equity Equity IN30051387870321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMWPK5185P Others 800 1 800
11629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADGURU SURESH VERENKAR Equity Equity IN30051387972922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPV5396F Service 9 1 9
11630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH HEMRAJ NAHAR Equity Equity IN30051388019357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPN4602R Others 80 1 80
11631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHWARDHAN K JAIN Equity Equity IN30051388529899 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARFPJ3431Q Business 20 1 20
11632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHA ANISHKUMAR CHHAJED Equity Equity IN30051388540476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWPPC1831F Student 240 1 240
11633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRINARAYAN MAHAPATRA Equity Equity IN30051388540896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGFS3235C Business 51825 1 51825
11634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051388636312 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LRCPK3644N Student 1 1 1
11635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR BUBNA Equity Equity IN30051388671759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPB3020M Others 15230 1 15230
11636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30051388682082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LNHPK3501R Student 36 1 36
11637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLAD RAI Equity Equity IN30051388729420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPR9707L Business 125 1 125
11638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN LAL TINDVEN Equity Equity IN30051388769515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPT8420G Others 51 1 51
11639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALETI GOUTHAMI Equity Equity IN30051388821635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRNPM0838B Service 350 1 350
11640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT SUSHIL JHAWAR Equity Equity IN30051388983272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPJ2719H Business 140 1 140
11641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN PRABHULAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051388996902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPM8073G Others 100 1 100
11642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD RAFE LARI Equity Equity IN30051389087316 Saudi Arabia Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPL4970P Service 40 1 40
11643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP KUMAR SAW Equity Equity IN30051389397281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DHHPS1175K Service 6 1 6
11644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIBHAI BABUBHAI RADADIYA Equity Equity IN30051389407560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPR9716A Others 1 1 1
11645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK S HUF Equity Equity IN30051389475874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOHK3254N Others 90 1 90
11646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND TAORI HUF Equity Equity IN30051389481625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHA0747B Others 696 1 696
11647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR AYODHYARAM NAIDU Equity Equity IN30051389499131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGIPN9407G Service 500 1 500
11648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR ARVIND SAFALE Equity Equity IN30051389554533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPS8217K Others 1 1 1
11649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYALI GHOSH Equity Equity IN30051389652703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMBPG2432E Housewife 266 1 266
11650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KAILASHCHANDRA DEORA Equity Equity IN30051389703284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPD2187R Others 10 1 10
11651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH GUNVANTRAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30051389786118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYXPS3781K Others 32 1 32
11652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR GHEWARCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30051389799865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPJ9801H Business 10 1 10
11653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOSGI PREETHI Equity Equity IN30051389910867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BREPP8470M Service 20 1 20
11654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED JAMAL ANSARI Equity Equity IN30051390119023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEUPA0851A Business 10 1 10
11655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIKANT DIWAKAR NERKAR Equity Equity IN30051390124806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPN8444R Others 10 1 10
11656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR GHEWARCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30051390189231 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPJ9801H Business 30 1 30
11657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATANU BASU Equity Equity IN30051390591396 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPB2303L Service 400 1 400
11658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051390600453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVDPK2696N Others 32 1 32
11659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT DHEERAJ SANGITA GOUD Equity Equity IN30051390802427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JHFPS4572E Others 10 1 10
11660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI KUMARI NARA Equity Equity IN30051391081451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPG2425J Others 100 1 100
11661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMESH RAMESHBHAI HARIYA Equity Equity IN30051391098287 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPH2851N Business 172 1 172
11662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL PANDIT SALVE Equity Equity IN30051391130408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEYPS0644L Housewife 25 1 25
11663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJBEN KIRITBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30051391183792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOCPS5978A Housewife 1830 1 1830
11664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051391261746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPS9629Q Others 20 1 20
11665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA SINGH Equity Equity IN30051391262257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHSPS7294R Others 90 1 90
11666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEOSHARAN PRASAD Equity Equity IN30051391390141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPP0730N Others 70 1 70
11667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ESHAK SHEIKH YUSUF SHEIKH Equity Equity IN30051391497344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IJAPS4578E Business 40 1 40
11668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SUBHASH PAUNIKAR Equity Equity IN30051391528346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSZPP7806D Housewife 910 1 910
11669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEJITH KALLUPURAKKAL RAMACHANDRAN Equity Equity IN30051391632782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXOPS7336K Service 100 1 100
11670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKALP BHARATKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30051391637995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPP8914G Service 250 1 250
11671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDRASEKARAN BALSUNDARAM Equity Equity IN30051391646866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB0919N Others 40 1 40
11672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEVAL PRADIPBHAI BATHIYA Equity Equity IN30051391673282 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GIOPB0904A Business 30 1 30
11673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAM PATEL Equity Equity IN30051391696086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HDCPP0577B Student 500 1 500
11674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHALI AKASH KARASKAR Equity Equity IN30051391741929 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLXPR2476N Business 350 1 350
11675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVATHI VINAYAKA SULEGAI Equity Equity IN30051391793097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPS5225G Housewife 150 1 150
11676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANHARLAL VADILAL THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051391971958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPT3905D Others 20 1 20
11677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30051391972918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIOPA2015M Business 20 1 20
11678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBECCA MARIA COUTINHO Equity Equity IN30051391979177 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPC3525K Housewife 150 1 150
11679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNA MAGAJI SHARADA Equity Equity IN30051391997602 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERTPS5894E Housewife 353 1 353
11680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOOPATHY RANGARAJAN Equity Equity IN30051392256379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPB8841P Others 60 1 60
11681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30051392298110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DAHPK7977Q Service 13 1 13



11682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDAR RAJ SURJITH SINGH Equity Equity IN30051392358460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HBUPS6453K Others 10 1 10
11683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA GIRDHAR GYANCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30051392490135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPG7708F Housewife 312 1 312
11684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM KUMAR TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30051392575788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPT6838B Agriculture 40 1 40
11685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR ROHIT Equity Equity IN30051392588983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXFPR6793R Service 15 1 15
11686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI RADHESHYAM MALU Equity Equity IN30051392616370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRVPM1487Q Service 1626 1 1626
11687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051392787424 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEJPG9254Q Student 20 1 20
11688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30051392796860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPJ1376P Business 150 1 150
11689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMREESH LODHI Equity Equity IN30051392828895 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVEPL4149E Business 20 1 20
11690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDIRRAN Equity Equity IN30051392836670 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPD8593P Others 10 1 10
11691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATI R GAJIPARA Equity Equity IN30097411753004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJVPG8483L Housewife 10 1 10
11692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JOLLYBEN PRATIKKUMAR Equity Equity IN30097411758137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIBPP0079D Housewife 50 1 50
11693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG P KACHA Equity Equity IN30097411773193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPGPK2295N Student 10 1 10
11694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS M SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411797376 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPS0640M Business 22 1 22
11695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILABEN M SARKHEJIYA Equity Equity IN30097411797649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPS9862G Housewife 10 1 10
11696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411798682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYFM7740H Business 146 1 146
11697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411799048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYFM7985L Business 870 1 870
11698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK H SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30097411813145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHD2353R Others 400 1 400
11699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUL K GOLECHHA Equity Equity IN30097411818115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOKPG8258R Student 100 1 100
11700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN GOLECHHA Equity Equity IN30097411818123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOKPG8418K Student 450 1 450
11701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ LALJIBHAI DHAMELIYA Equity Equity IN30097411825500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOFPD3722Q Business 100 1 100
11702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL ARVINDBHAI MARTHAK Equity Equity IN30097411850494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPM9046N Business 270 1 270
11703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUKADIYA DIVAYANSHUBHAI KANTILAL Equity Equity IN30097411863669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNZPK8493A Business 101 1 101
11704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMABEN D SHAH Equity Equity IN30097411864485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGGPS9292F Housewife 10 1 10
11705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN HARISHKUMAR PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30097411872014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVLPP4262K Student 50 1 50
11706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MITUL GOVINDBHAI Equity Equity IN30097411891454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKZPP7360N Others 10 1 10
11707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAL DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30097411894536 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS6480R Business 140 1 140
11708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADHIYAR DINESH JAGJIVANBHAI Equity Equity IN30097411902636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPP1571A Service 10 1 10
11709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL SUMIT TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30097412009819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPT3189Q Housewife 219 1 219
11710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30097412042600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPS3399D Business 4430 1 4430
11711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI C VEKARIYA Equity Equity IN30097412064154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPV7357A Service 25 1 25
11712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA BABUBLAL BUSA Equity Equity IN30097412123821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVJPB9582P Business 100 1 100
11713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA RAJESH BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30097412145946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWUPB0067C Housewife 40 1 40
11714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH KAUSHAL JAYESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30097412153026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMHK1008C Others 1000 1 1000
11715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDLAL VAGHJIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30097412162980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPP6029Q Others 10 1 10
11716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP M DONGA Equity Equity IN30097412229183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPD6044P Others 850 1 850
11717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLABEN MANSUKHBHAI RAIYANI Equity Equity IN30097412236910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPR3731K Housewife 20 1 20
11718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT V JAGANI Equity Equity IN30097412286538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPJ4593E Others 50 1 50
11719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA J TANNA Equity Equity IN30097412300518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPT1442B Housewife 50 1 50
11720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIKLAL KANTILAL TAKWANI Equity Equity IN30097412372097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPT0528E Others 50 1 50
11721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA PRADIP DOSHI Equity Equity IN30097412396035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPD3143Q Housewife 10 1 10
11722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMISHTHABEN MAULIKBHAI KAGATHARA Equity Equity IN30097412447637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GIZPK0735H Housewife 1350 1 1350
11723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHIBEN KAUSHIKBHAI SUTARIYA Equity Equity IN30097412465411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JQLPS4338P Housewife 180 1 180
11724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDABEN VINODBHAI SUTARIYA Equity Equity IN30097412589497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KNLPS8797G Housewife 370 1 370
11725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH BABULALJI BIYANI Equity Equity IN30097412603623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADFPB3463N Business 40 1 40
11726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATWARLAL JAGABHAI VAGHASHIA Equity Equity IN30097412604843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPV6937C Others 50 1 50
11727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH D HINGALAJIA Equity Equity IN30097412605547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPH9459A Others 30 1 30
11728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARSWATIBEN RAMESHBHAI TAMBADIA Equity Equity IN30097412668402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPT7549H Others 80 1 80
11729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEEL SUDHIR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30097412674052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BITPM9236N Student 75 1 75
11730 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30097412678377 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30097412678377 Others 40 1 40
11731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMESH S KOTAK Equity Equity IN30097412749729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPK5792R Others 1 1 1
11732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA DEEPAK SHAH Equity Equity IN30097412825757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS9253J Others 700 1 700
11733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KIRITBHAI PATHAK Equity Equity IN30097412877967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPP0793N Others 10 1 10
11734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH  KALVANI Equity Equity IN30097412958574 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CATPK2276F Others 100 1 100
11735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYESH NARENDRABHAI POPAT Equity Equity IN30097413013233 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEYPP3220J Business 50 1 50
11736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI SHIVABHAI VIDJA Equity Equity IN30097413020508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPV6597H Others 450 1 450
11737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DALICHAND HARJIVAN VORA Equity Equity IN30097413071217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPV4689F Others 30 1 30
11738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIMITKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR PATADIYA Equity Equity IN30097413073948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPP9590Q Others 40 1 40
11739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITRA BABA MUNI Equity Equity IN30097413156370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASSPM4707A Housewife 450 1 450
11740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KEDIA AND SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30097413273300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHA0231K Others 500 1 500
11741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  KEDIA Equity Equity IN30097413276301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPK8640Q Business 200 1 200
11742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KEDIA AND SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30097413287167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA1882J Others 100 1 100
11743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU YOGESHKUMAR SHETH Equity Equity IN30097413375572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQJPS7547R Others 250 1 250
11744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR JAMANBHAI PATOLIYA Equity Equity IN30097413403369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPP3165G Others 300 1 300
11745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN PIYUSHBHAI UNADKAT Equity Equity IN30097413412013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPU7044E Others 90 1 90
11746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDUMATI MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30097413430348 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPP7115D Housewife 150 1 150
11747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHGIRI HARSHADGIRI GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30097413503444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPG8911F Others 10 1 10
11748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISHKUMAR LALAJIBHAI PATOLIYA Equity Equity IN30097413564713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAJPP1696N Others 1655 1 1655
11749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULIK ANANDKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30097413630051 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRFA3569J Business 60809 1 60809
11750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH RAMJIBHAI DETROJA HUF Equity Equity IN30097413631878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATHA3129F Others 60 1 60
11751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMSUDIN NURUDIN MUKHIDA Equity Equity IN30097413656657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPM9116N Others 12 1 12
11752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARELIA ANIL CHAMANLAL Equity Equity IN30097413730183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPK0473F Others 10 1 10
11753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVEDI SUMITKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA Equity Equity IN30097413739856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPT2720J Business 990 1 990
11754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAZZ GEET SETHI Equity Equity IN30097413802284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWUPS5328R Others 250 1 250
11755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA JIGNESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210004021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS4469A Housewife 300 1 300
11756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITEN SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210008822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPS5864R Business 500 1 500
11757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH FULCHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210009964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPS8832Q Others 6500 1 6500
11758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEELAVATI JAYESH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30098210013776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPC5525A Housewife 100 1 100
11759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  PITAMBERDAS  SACHDEV Equity Equity IN30098210068937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS3018H Business 60 1 60
11760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYABEN  HARIBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30098210073121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APHPP3162Q Housewife 80 1 80
11761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH  HASMUKHBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210148403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPS8829H Business 2000 1 2000
11762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV  BHUPENDRABHAI  BHOW Equity Equity IN30098210183193 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPB4572P Service 1400 1 1400
11763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP JAYANTILAL  SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210208911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPS6064P Business 10 1 10
11764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA BIPINKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30098210249555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPP8843M Housewife 10 1 10
11765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA MANILAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30098210307018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPP8477G Others 30 1 30
11766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGAPRASAD ABHINANDANPRASAD JAIN Equity Equity IN30098210385578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPJ6638M Service 650 1 650
11767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA SHIVLAL RANA Equity Equity IN30098210388401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPR5912A Service 20 1 20
11768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV PRAVINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210458019 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPS9427M Business 10 1 10
11769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVENA HITENDRAKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30098210470447 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPS7601N Service 260 1 260
11770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNABEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210493281 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANYPS9653C Housewife 20 1 20
11771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKABEN RAJESHBHAI JOSHI Equity Equity IN30098210578201 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPJ3747R Housewife 50 1 50
11772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH RASIKLAL MODI Equity Equity IN30098210580267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPM0462G Others 10 1 10
11773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN  LALJIBHAI  PATEL Equity Equity IN30098210597036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPP1152E Service 1250 1 1250
11774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA MANILAL SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30098210622795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPS4459D Business 50 1 50
11775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL RAMANLAL SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30098210625148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHK3685C Others 10 1 10
11776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMDARIA RAJUL Equity Equity IN30098210638110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPS0721C Housewife 2000 1 2000
11777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV GANESHBHAI SINDHAV Equity Equity IN30098210662030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPS0519F Others 150 1 150
11778 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) SAFARI  BIOTECH PVT.LTD. Equity Equity IN30098210723611 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30098210723611 Others 922430 1 922430
11779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMKUVARBA GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30098210757189 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPC4371R Housewife 20 1 20
11780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAMBHAI MADHUBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity IN30098210757197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPC9498F Others 20 1 20
11781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT RAMANLAL MAGDALIA Equity Equity IN30098210806296 United States Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKBPM7643G Professional 200 1 200
11782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATULYA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30098210838409 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZZPS6407K Service 10000 1 10000
11783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FATMABIBI ISMAILBHAI MOKAMJIWALA Equity Equity IN30098210857116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPM7853J Housewife 70 1 70
11784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRATI DIPAKKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30114380015833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SKWPS0708D Student 3345 1 3345
11785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN Equity Equity IN30114380137903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GCDPK0015C Housewife 10 1 10
11786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRANJILAL DHANNARAM  KATARIA Equity Equity IN30115112020662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPK9090N Service 10 1 10
11787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARUSHEELA ARUN PHADNIS Equity Equity IN30115112065392 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPP1555F Housewife 20 1 20
11788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHBHAI GANGARAM PATEL Equity Equity IN30115112113221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPP4243Q Business 40 1 40
11789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR TRYAMBAK PATIL Equity Equity IN30115112123215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPP5294Q Service 100 1 100
11790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RATANSHI CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30115112135542 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPC6841L Business 60 1 60
11791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SADANAND SHETTY Equity Equity IN30115112142001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPS7618F Service 10 1 10
11792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV ASHOK KUMAR BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30115112164651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB8944N Business 1001 1 1001
11793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXI KISHANSINH THAKORE Equity Equity IN30115112202984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPT9179Q Service 30 1 30
11794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA Equity Equity IN30115112439959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUJPS2498F Business 100 1 100
11795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMODCHANDRA NAVNITLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30115112468737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS6054E Service 10 1 10
11796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL SHASHIKANT JOSHI Equity Equity IN30115112472518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPJ4022B Service 100 1 100
11797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN BABU GRANDHE Equity Equity IN30115112506219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG5877C Business 40 1 40
11798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANSI SOMANI Equity Equity IN30115112597995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPS6197D Business 580 1 580
11799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI SAHDEV Equity Equity IN30115112665025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPS1360Q Housewife 720 1 720
11800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH CHOKHANI Equity Equity IN30115112666989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPC0021A Housewife 100 1 100
11801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYKUMAR VISNUPRASAD UPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30115112715034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPU5516B Business 80 1 80
11802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30115112715979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPS4389C Business 200 1 200
11803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIKLAL MOTILAL SANGHAVI Equity Equity IN30115112716035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPS6676C Business 40 1 40
11804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA DEVI S GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115112851967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPG8043C Business 9 1 9
11805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30115112926058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPJ2973F Business 120 1 120
11806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA MUKESH PARIKH Equity Equity IN30115113073913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPP5014Q Housewife 200 1 200
11807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C BABURAJ CHHALLAPPAN Equity Equity IN30115113087442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPC6635M Business 200 1 200
11808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH L AHUJA Equity Equity IN30115113102630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APIPS4659G Business 80 1 80
11809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUMITA HITESHBHAI SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30115113203484 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BETPS9002J Housewife 50 1 50
11810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA SHARAN Equity Equity IN30115113223411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPS8685E Service 200 1 200
11811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURSEN V SHAH Equity Equity IN30115113272157 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMAPS1338R Business 10 1 10
11812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU DEVI JALAN Equity Equity IN30115113275649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPJ5525G Housewife 10 1 10
11813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI  HIMATLAL  PAREKH Equity Equity IN30115113301723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPP1942M Service 20 1 20
11814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH MANUBHAI BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30115113311655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB8866C Service 10 1 10
11815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL HARSHAD CHOTAI Equity Equity IN30115113364682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC6510H Business 50 1 50
11816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30115113430063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPS3954P Others 620 1 620
11817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL PIYUSHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI Equity Equity IN30115113489426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP9774M Professional 10 1 10
11818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETAM GANGULY Equity Equity IN30115113515075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPG6703C Service 20 1 20
11819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV GOVARDHAN DAVE Equity Equity IN30115113540151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPD4212H Service 2000 1 2000
11820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ RAJ SINGH CHANDELA Equity Equity IN30115120044975 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPC7808M Service 10 1 10
11821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAL AMRUTLAL PADALIA Equity Equity IN30115120200754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP0642E Service 70 1 70
11822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADU PANDURANG PAWAR Equity Equity IN30115120215086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPP9671P Service 1200 1 1200
11823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115120292867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV4932F Service 100 1 100
11824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU AJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30115120398822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHMPS0390D Others 10 1 10
11825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KAUR Equity Equity IN30115120411215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPK9993N Housewife 200 1 200
11826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND UKABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30115120491148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPP7046E Business 40 1 40
11827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKBAR AMIRALI KADWANI Equity Equity IN30115120583336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPK9033K Service 10 1 10
11828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURABHI JITENDRA GHANEKAR Equity Equity IN30115120701687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPG4984A Others 40 1 40
11829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHBUDDIN PANJWANI Equity Equity IN30115120835325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9992R Business 80 1 80
11830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU MANCHANDA Equity Equity IN30115120880244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPM6122H Housewife 20 1 20
11831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITHAL VINAYAK KHARKAR Equity Equity IN30115120891401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPK7199M Service 160 1 160
11832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTI H DHAMELIYA Equity Equity IN30115120924728 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPD8332M Service 80 1 80
11833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH RADHAKISHAN RAJANI Equity Equity IN30115120957398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPR1535R Others 414 1 414
11834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115121041640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPG7087Q Professional 8816 1 8816
11835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBASH CHANDER Equity Equity IN30115121204566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPC2410P Others 90 1 90
11836 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MADHURI FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30115121227892 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30115121227892 Others 5610 1 5610
11837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUKANT ISHWARLAL NAYAK Equity Equity IN30115121353757 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPN4478L Others 30 1 30
11838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR VYAS Equity Equity IN30115121361343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPV7690N Service 180 1 180
11839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURI SHANKAR AGARWALLA Equity Equity IN30115121370112 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPA0129A Business 50 1 50
11840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA ARORA Equity Equity IN30115121405898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPA1259Q Housewife 50 1 50
11841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK ARORA Equity Equity IN30115121410537 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA3188K Business 150 1 150
11842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM SINGH Equity Equity IN30115121430277 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPS0800M Service 1000 1 1000
11843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30115121523068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPK6670E Service 20 1 20
11844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA SANJAY SAWANT Equity Equity IN30115121537575 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPS6671E Others 10 1 10
11845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA BHOWNANI Equity Equity IN30115121571576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPB4139P Housewife 20 1 20
11846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI RUNGTA Equity Equity IN30115121578256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPR4118F Others 40 1 40
11847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULIKA TIWARI Equity Equity IN30115121617379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFPPT9948A Others 10 1 10
11848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30115121659652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS7483F Others 50 1 50
11849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30115121660173 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPB8848H Others 250 1 250
11850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS GUPTA Equity Equity IN30115121745659 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPG7547J Others 300 1 300
11851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHAL LAXMICHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30115121760586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPS9504R Others 40 1 40
11852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVIN DILIP BHINDE Equity Equity IN30115121838202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPB3228A Service 31 1 31
11853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH VITHALDAS SEJPAL Equity Equity IN30115121846719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS8622H Others 10 1 10
11854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30115121859843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPK4123F Others 40 1 40
11855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL HARISH SEJPAL Equity Equity IN30115121868564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOVPS3413E Others 50 1 50
11856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PURUSHOTHAMAN KOMATHURATHIL Equity Equity IN30115121893758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPK4725L Service 50 1 50
11857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV OBEROI Equity Equity IN30115121928933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPO8376M Business 1000 1 1000
11858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND G PARPATTEDAR Equity Equity IN30115121939915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPP9530D Service 200 1 200



11859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MICHAEL ANTONY C Equity Equity IN30115121948581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPA1061F Service 50 1 50
11860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHO KUNDU Equity Equity IN30115121958269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHAPK3341B Service 10 1 10
11861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHOO GARG Equity Equity IN30115121967743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPG4637L Housewife 20 1 20
11862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH H BHATT Equity Equity IN30115121988739 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPB6094J Service 700 1 700
11863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SURESH BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30115122041847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPB2880L Service 2660 1 2660
11864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR RAI Equity Equity IN30115122050034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPR1247Q Service 20 1 20
11865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL DAYAKRISHNA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30115122063087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPS7443N Business 60 1 60
11866 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)VIM INVESTMENT AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30115122082012 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30115122082012 Others 330 1 330
11867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY CHUNILAL SARVAIYA Equity Equity IN30115122099686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJNPS9395B Service 20 1 20
11868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KATYAL Equity Equity IN30115122151546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPK5637Q Business 20 1 20
11869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BRIJLAL CHITKARA Equity Equity IN30115122153953 Canada Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPC9606H Service 10 1 10
11870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHATA SHENOY Equity Equity IN30115122158212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPS4842F Service 1200 1 1200
11871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARACHAND CHANDWANI Equity Equity IN30115122202655 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPC8847H Service 10 1 10
11872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR ANAND Equity Equity IN30115122219056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPA9945E Service 50 1 50
11873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETANKUMAR HARGOVINDDAS BRAHMBHATT Equity Equity IN30115122223214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPB5364N Service 120 1 120
11874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR MISRA Equity Equity IN30133021168172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPM4565E Others 10 1 10
11875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULA HITEN JOSHI Equity Equity IN30133021214500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPJ8608A Housewife 100 1 100
11876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133021219232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPB0915H Business 20 1 20
11877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30133021255022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPR7302L Business 10 1 10
11878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOO SORABJI KATPITIA Equity Equity IN30133021307328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK0382H Housewife 10 1 10
11879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOO SORABJI KATPITIA Equity Equity IN30133021307336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK0382H Housewife 10 1 10
11880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOO SORABJI KATPITIA Equity Equity IN30133021307891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPK0382H Housewife 10 1 10
11881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30133021353828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPR9393K Business 20 1 20
11882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA VIJAY NARSARIA Equity Equity IN30133021400070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPN5106H Housewife 10 1 10
11883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRIDYA BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133021400633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPB6221C Business 20 1 20
11884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWARKA PRASAD AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30133021401306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPA6109Q Business 20 1 20
11885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH MANIK WADHWANI Equity Equity IN30133021428147 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPW7265H Professional 10 1 10
11886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAN SAHAI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133021497660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPG7402Q Business 170 1 170
11887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOY GURVINDER SINGH BAGGA Equity Equity IN30133021531831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDAPB9829G Service 20 1 20
11888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR KEJRIWAL Equity Equity IN30133021605753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMFK7422N Business 21000 1 21000
11889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA LAXMIKANT PABARI Equity Equity IN30133021608215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP1186M Housewife 10 1 10
11890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI KANAKA DURGA KOTHAMASU Equity Equity IN30133021652113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATLPK7571Q Housewife 220 1 220
11891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133021652121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPA9513C Housewife 20 1 20
11892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINIBEN ALPESHBHAI JOSHI Equity Equity IN30133021666415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPJ8862D Housewife 110 1 110
11893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR VYAS Equity Equity IN30133021693820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPV9688L Service 50 1 50
11894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM MAURYA Equity Equity IN30133021758041 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNTPM4831P Student 50 1 50
11895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30133021764572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPP9958L Service 250 1 250
11896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133021788741 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPA6090C Professional 50 1 50
11897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSHI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30133021798047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEPPC8664A Student 110 1 110
11898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH MANGAL BHOIR Equity Equity IN30133021808109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVYPB6588K Service 190 1 190
11899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR DEVA KHUNTI Equity Equity IN30133021808553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRAPK0972P Professional 270 1 270
11900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S RAKESH Equity Equity IN30133021809499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPR9938B Others 111 1 111
11901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S NAVEEN CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30133021829967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPC3252M Service 600 1 600
11902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALADEVI BOOB Equity Equity IN30133021839956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPB9418K Housewife 50 1 50
11903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDKISHORE BOOB Equity Equity IN30133021839964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPB5843M Business 70 1 70
11904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHY  MENON Equity Equity IN30133021844239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPM0801C Housewife 100 1 100
11905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR RATANCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30133021955683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPJ3621Q Others 100 1 100
11906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REEMA MEHROTRA Equity Equity IN30133021972944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPM1965C Professional 100 1 100
11907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVINDER SINGH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30133022002793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOLPC6949P Business 50 1 50
11908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNTI MOHAN KRISHNANI Equity Equity IN30133022015669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPK4992F Housewife 10 1 10
11909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30133022140877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLQPS1789A Housewife 200 1 200
11910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU Equity Equity IN30133022171603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPS5732P Others 2 1 2
11911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTHAM  CHAND Equity Equity IN30133022179773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPC3807D Others 10 1 10
11912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR BHIMRAO DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30133022206911 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPD1391B Professional 100 1 100
11913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR PAL Equity Equity IN30133022232370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPP3418D Service 35 1 35
11914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN RATHI Equity Equity IN30133022243485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPR6910L Business 80 1 80
11915 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ACHIN VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30133022304072 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30133022304072 Others 10 1 10
11916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KANT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133040024703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPG0798A Others 10 1 10
11917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADDHA VIKRANT OKE Equity Equity IN30133040033683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIXPD2651Q Housewife 30 1 30
11918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH  BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133040042821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPB4649E Business 775 1 775
11919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANATKUMAR NAVNITLAL CHOKSI Equity Equity IN30133040092835 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPC3802B Service 200 1 200
11920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH JANI Equity Equity IN30133040113987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ4466H Business 20 1 20
11921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN Equity Equity IN30133040143316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFKPD2310C Service 30 1 30
11922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T  SUDHA Equity Equity IN30133040146568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPT2581E Housewife 330 1 330
11923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH  KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30133040152566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPK0582D Housewife 40 1 40
11924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30133040162004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPA6708P Others 100 1 100
11925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30133040176319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS2649L Business 50 1 50
11926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHNA RANI AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30133040184054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPA0330C Housewife 100 1 100
11927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKUR HARI SINGH Equity Equity IN30133040184861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPS1353D Service 10 1 10
11928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30133040192038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQUPA1852A Professional 170 1 170
11929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASGHER  ALI Equity Equity IN30133040241108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPA0085P Service 130 1 130
11930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELUDANDI ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30133040249581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPV2926H Service 300 1 300
11931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAMOORTHY  D Equity Equity IN30133040331630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYGPS1444J Business 200 1 200
11932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133040334886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA3828G Others 375 1 375
11933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133040335008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA3827K Others 25 1 25
11934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR BOTHRA HUF Equity Equity IN30133040335065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHA3809D Others 140 1 140
11935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRBHARANT AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133040339663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPA7151M Service 1000 1 1000
11936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR DAHYABHAI GHARIWALA Equity Equity IN30133040361429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPG6030K Business 15 1 15
11937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ILA ASHWINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30133040369046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANIPS4643L Housewife 30 1 30
11938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATHI M SHENOY Equity Equity IN30133040394292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBGPS5789N Housewife 30 1 30
11939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  RANJAN Equity Equity IN30133040400638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPR0570N Service 95 1 95
11940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED  MOHIUDDIN Equity Equity IN30133040452187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATWPS7570G Service 10 1 10
11941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD  ALI Equity Equity IN30133040503813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNJPA4857R Student 2000 1 2000
11942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANGETI  MADHAVI Equity Equity IN30133040530331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPT4759D Housewife 10 1 10
11943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30133040538862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPT2592C Housewife 30 1 30
11944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  CHARULATHA Equity Equity IN30133040612150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPC1409D Housewife 30 1 30
11945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR JAYANTILAL BHAILAL Equity Equity IN30133040619238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPP6429G Others 10 1 10
11946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR   KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30133040629737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK0050H Others 80 1 80
11947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHANBHAI CHUNILAL MODI Equity Equity IN30133040678375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPM3965D Others 10 1 10
11948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVATIBEN N SENGHANI Equity Equity IN30133040679111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPP8671L Housewife 10 1 10
11949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMASHANKER MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30133040680474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPM7744A Others 30 1 30
11950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARKAL PRABHAKAR SHENOY Equity Equity IN30133040705806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPS9711J Others 50 1 50
11951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30133041039514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZYPS1084P Housewife 230 1 230
11952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH ARORA Equity Equity IN30133041125230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPA3950C Housewife 10 1 10
11953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133041243238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPG4078L Business 300 1 300
11954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHESH T THAKKER Equity Equity IN30133041255511 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPT5327L Others 10 1 10
11955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERA  OSWAL Equity Equity IN30133041286988 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPO0500B Housewife 50 1 50
11956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVARANA APPASAHEB MAGDUM Equity Equity IN30133041312335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPM4055A Housewife 10 1 10
11957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  THIAGARAJAN Equity Equity IN30133041319336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DZMPS3871M Others 10 1 10
11958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHABEN BHAGUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30133041399671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP1786K Housewife 140 1 140
11959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V SARADA Equity Equity IN30133041416102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFDPS4134Q Housewife 40 1 40
11960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANSHI RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30133041488497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBWPR2091G Service 10 1 10
11961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133041518779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXNPG7544Q Service 200 1 200
11962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTHA SANKAR RAY Equity Equity IN30133041520280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPR7747M Professional 70 1 70
11963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30133041547799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQVPM5997R Housewife 260 1 260
11964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30133041558439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPB9602N Housewife 10 1 10
11965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU DEVI PACHERIWALA Equity Equity IN30133041611487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPP0504C Housewife 100 1 100
11966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH RANA Equity Equity IN30133041617008 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAHPR7365E Service 30 1 30
11967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA CHOWDHRY Equity Equity IN30133041647630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPC4219A Service 10 1 10
11968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATULKUMAR RANCHHODLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510314072 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPS5290Q Service 10 1 10
11969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI PRITI ASHISH Equity Equity IN30148510323928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMQPS4921P Housewife 10 1 10
11970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI HITESH HIRALAL Equity Equity IN30148510343794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARHPP9272B Others 260 1 260
11971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE GANDHI Equity Equity IN30148510361641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPR3898M Student 875 1 875
11972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA UMANG SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510377711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPS1405P Business 1000 1 1000
11973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH L DOSHI Equity Equity IN30148510417546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPD9864N Business 30 1 30
11974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL FALGUNI TAPANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30148510418160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPP8387M Others 3 1 3
11975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHPAT RAJ BURAD Equity Equity IN30148510477207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPB8560E Business 10 1 10
11976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUMLATA MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30148510480825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPM8978E Business 50 1 50
11977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE UTTAMKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510563977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVJPS2584Q Others 20 1 20
11978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESAI KRUNAL NATUBHAI Equity Equity IN30148510590959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPD9555B Service 2000 1 2000
11979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGA DEVI CHOUDHRY Equity Equity IN30148510596816 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPC8391D Business 50 1 50
11980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUMYA SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510621018 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAVPS0528Q Others 5000 1 5000
11981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAPPINKUMAR D RAMBHIYA Equity Equity IN30148510621229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPR7965A Business 120 1 120
11982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORILAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30148510640403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPJ6575G Others 100 1 100
11983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILKUMAR PARIHAR Equity Equity IN30148510650273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPP8926D Service 360 1 360
11984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAILESHKUMAR DAGA Equity Equity IN30148510661740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPD1752F Business 10 1 10
11985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA MOHTA Equity Equity IN30148510695822 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPM0776G Housewife 330 1 330
11986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINKUMAR NAGINDAS DESAI Equity Equity IN30148510706726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVIPD4409P Service 20 1 20
11987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILA KAUSHIK SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510784244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPS4264P Housewife 250 1 250
11988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN NARENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30148510802717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPP7214F Service 20 1 20
11989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN PRAVINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510808402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEUPS9827D Service 150 1 150
11990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN CHETAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510812452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ENCPS3413N Student 100 1 100
11991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR GULAMHUSEN PANJA Equity Equity IN30148510816111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKIPP6316E Service 20 1 20
11992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA DARSHAN MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148510830496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPM0161Q Housewife 255850 1 255850
11993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA PUNAMCHAND MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148510836579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPM0764G Business 41 1 41
11994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHBHAI ARVINDKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510840560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPS7141L Business 5000 1 5000
11995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMASEKHARAN APPUKUTTAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30148510841630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPN9225H Service 40 1 40
11996 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MEHTA INTEGRATED FINANCE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30148510843971 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30148510843971 Others 1250 1 1250
11997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR MAHENDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510845539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASJPS2973B Business 1000 1 1000
11998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEENA MAHESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30148510848293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APHPS8073F Housewife 13590 1 13590
11999 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)VISHAKHA ACCOUNTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30148510849204 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30148510849204 Others 38000 1 38000
12000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILAM DHAVALKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30148510860780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSLPP4846D Housewife 1 1 1
12001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKSUDABEN ILIYASBHAI GHANCHI Equity Equity IN30148510864308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHVPG9283J Housewife 50 1 50
12002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKRUTI YOGESHBHAI OZA Equity Equity IN30148510873852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPO2011J Service 100 1 100
12003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRAKUMAR DAROOKA Equity Equity IN30148510882179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD7266K Business 100 1 100
12004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY DAVE Equity Equity IN30148510889148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJUPD4952K Student 10 1 10
12005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30148510900476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPK5604M Service 15 1 15
12006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA ASHISH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148510957714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPM1431C Housewife 10 1 10
12007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASHRATHBHAI PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL HUF Equity Equity IN30148511022971 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKHD1719D Business 110 1 110
12008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUND RAJENDRABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30148511066097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMWPP4436Q Service 25 1 25
12009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANPAT RAJ MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148511100322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPM7162C Business 50 1 50
12010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA NARENDRA RAMCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30148511124913 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPR6866L Service 303 1 303
12011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP AMBALAL KHAMAR Equity Equity IN30148511127139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPK0265H Others 10 1 10
12012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIKABEN NILESHKUMAR CHOKSHI Equity Equity IN30148511140470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPC7562J Housewife 20 1 20
12013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIL HASMUKHBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30148511143689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYHPD4842Q Service 30 1 30
12014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILESH SUBHASHCHANDRA PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30148511149321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPP2740K Business 600 1 600
12015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SURESHKUMAR DOSHI Equity Equity IN30148511151689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPD2456P Service 80 1 80
12016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAV KAILASHCHANDRA MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30148511158734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FNEPM0022A Student 175 1 175
12017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRAKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SAYANIA Equity Equity IN30148511204786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPS6554D Service 50 1 50
12018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIVAL RAJNIKANT PATEL Equity Equity IN30148511212404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPP5834F Business 250 1 250
12019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN V MEHTA Equity Equity IN30148511214182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHD1512J Others 13444 1 13444
12020 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MEHTA INTEGRATED FINANCE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30148511216018 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30148511216018 Others 91119 1 91119
12021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIHIR MAHENDRABHAI PARIKH Equity Equity IN30148511216987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPP7709G Others 100 1 100
12022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHBHAI ADITRAM KAPATEL Equity Equity IN30148511252556 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPP5699J Business 10 1 10
12023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU K. MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30148520006947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPM8021B Business 10 1 10
12024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30148520076067 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADSPG8236F Business 100 1 100
12025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHEMAN RASULBHAI MOMIN Equity Equity IN30148540040675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPM2961B Others 100 1 100
12026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30148540050292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPS8662B Agriculture 100 1 100
12027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMKIT NITINBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30148550012227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPM8628G Business 10 1 10
12028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30150810090839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPG0756C Housewife 10 1 10
12029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SINGH BISHT Equity Equity IN30150810107769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFNPB8602L Student 10 1 10
12030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30150810110516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECQPS0479R Service 10 1 10
12031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPAN KUMAR KHANRA Equity Equity IN30151610002995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPK5546K Professional 10 1 10
12032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KUMAR KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30151610009880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPK4544R Service 120 1 120
12033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K P ABRAHAM Equity Equity IN30151610094734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPA8363A Service 10 1 10
12034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU KHANIJO Equity Equity IN30151610235068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPK3367G Others 10 1 10
12035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL Equity Equity IN30151610238953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPK2647N Professional 100 1 100



12036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAN KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30151610244069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPK5038P Others 10 1 10
12037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PETER CLEATUS Equity Equity IN30151610344987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSPPC6491K Service 10 1 10
12038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENUGOPALAN K V Equity Equity IN30151610352866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPV2073P Others 100 1 100
12039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA VARMA Equity Equity IN30151610387894 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAVPV5961K Service 20 1 20
12040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU SUDHEER WARRIER Equity Equity IN30151650036439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPW8549F Service 70 1 70
12041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30151670339248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJLPA8998D Business 5400 1 5400
12042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154914011609 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS6676A Business 100 1 100
12043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHANA CHIMANLAL KATHIRIYA Equity Equity IN30154914055999 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPK2085Q Housewife 10 1 10
12044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP RAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30154914058897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPP3731R Business 10 1 10
12045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI ANILKUMAR PATIL Equity Equity IN30154914122848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPP8128C Housewife 20 1 20
12046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SETHI Equity Equity IN30154914133250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS0057R Service 130 1 130
12047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS THUMPAYILCHIRA KUSUMOSE Equity Equity IN30154914159920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPT9172K Service 50 1 50
12048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYABEN PATEL Equity Equity IN30154914177209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRTPP9143E Housewife 10 1 10
12049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR RAJENDRA DESAI Equity Equity IN30154914179272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD5738L Professional 350 1 350
12050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA P SARAIYA Equity Equity IN30154914180078 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPS2072A Service 100 1 100
12051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154914186515 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPS4072A Others 200 1 200
12052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBAREESH BALIGA Equity Equity IN30154914193810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPB1953A Service 50 1 50
12053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA RAMESH DOSHI Equity Equity IN30154914202823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJKPD4755G Student 60 1 60
12054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKEY KATHPAL Equity Equity IN30154951425804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPK1855C Service 80 1 80
12055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KANT (HUF) Equity Equity IN30154951443009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHK6241G Business 80 1 80
12056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VIGNESWARAN Equity Equity IN30154951511056 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPV4267C Service 40 1 40
12057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR RAI Equity Equity IN30154951513804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPR4352E Service 225 1 225
12058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR HUSAIN BURHANPURWALLA Equity Equity IN30154951536000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPB0947K Service 10 1 10
12059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI AMIT SARAIYA Equity Equity IN30154951595860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPS2292A Housewife 250 1 250
12060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT SINGH Equity Equity IN30154951621905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPVPS3303D Business 280 1 280
12061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHI CHIRAG SELARKA Equity Equity IN30154951647085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARJPS8229D Service 250 1 250
12062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRINAL KUNAL RUMAO Equity Equity IN30154951659504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPD1633G Service 20 1 20
12063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ SACHDEV Equity Equity IN30154951718603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPS7117F Service 20 1 20
12064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SHANKARAN Equity Equity IN30154951760218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS8698N Housewife 30 1 30
12065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI GANDHI Equity Equity IN30154951770184 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJDPG1237B Service 40 1 40
12066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30154951784077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COVPS3483Q Service 50 1 50
12067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHASKAR VIVEK NAMDEV Equity Equity IN30154951795380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJTPC6638A Service 200 1 200
12068 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)NIDHI ELASTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30154951812020 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154951812020 Others 500 1 500
12069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KASTHURI Equity Equity IN30154951837564 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DSDPK3956B Housewife 10 1 10
12070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT DHIMAN Equity Equity IN30154951850369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDMPD2559P Service 200 1 200
12071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNABH CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30154951860442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPC1446C Service 8600 1 8600
12072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHONANDAN SHREEVALLABH MUNDHRA Equity Equity IN30154951893779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXBPM1147B Service 34430 1 34430
12073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONACHARY VADLA Equity Equity IN30154951936099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFAPM6016H Service 100 1 100
12074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV WADHWA Equity Equity IN30154951945322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPW2143A Student 110 1 110
12075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT P PAWAR Equity Equity IN30154951970770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARXPP7765R Service 10 1 10
12076 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)TANGO DRILLING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIEquity Equity IN30154951992591 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30154951992591 Others 300 1 300
12077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154952007143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPK1967H Service 10 1 10
12078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEEN KUMARI CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30154952034023 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPC3792M Service 5 1 5
12079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KHANNA Equity Equity IN30154952071302 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBKPK3916K Service 20 1 20
12080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV RATHI Equity Equity IN30154952071931 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPR2840E Business 19 1 19
12081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA KESHAVABHAT Equity Equity IN30154952099160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJPPS2153P Service 100 1 100
12082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA VERMA Equity Equity IN30154952126977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPV4198G Service 70 1 70
12083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154952171479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPK2112N Service 30 1 30
12084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUGDHA JHAJHARIA Equity Equity IN30154952173355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPJ0565A Service 100 1 100
12085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH BHAGWANDAS NARANG Equity Equity IN30154952193016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN2646L Others 10 1 10
12086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30154952263427 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKPPM8994K Service 20 1 20
12087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI SHAILESH SETH Equity Equity IN30154952264059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASSPS9450Q Housewife 20 1 20
12088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEYASHEELA K Equity Equity IN30154952274144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPJ5121E Service 200 1 200
12089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR TOMER Equity Equity IN30154952340871 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARIPT0181E Service 440 1 440
12090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH CHAND AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154952437926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPA2257J Service 30 1 30
12091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINKUMAR MANAKLAL BAGARECHA Equity Equity IN30154952496181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPB0998F Others 50 1 50
12092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADUKUMKAL CHACKO JOHN Equity Equity IN30154952595664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPJ6766K Service 10 1 10
12093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURAN PRAKASH VERMA HUF Equity Equity IN30154952599426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHP5215E Business 110 1 110
12094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN PURUSHOTTAM GHOLAP Equity Equity IN30154952606365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPG8985C Service 10 1 10
12095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA SHRINIVAS JOSHI Equity Equity IN30154952606986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPJ5450E Service 100 1 100
12096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR MITTAL HUF Equity Equity IN30154952633552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOHM2858L Business 50 1 50
12097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARAMKUMAR MANAKLAL BAGRECHA Equity Equity IN30154952709148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPB7451Q Others 100 1 100
12098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154952722977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGQPS7770M Service 40 1 40
12099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN MANSUKHLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30154952833953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPS3752J Business 100 1 100
12100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30154952851883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPB0085D Service 400 1 400
12101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAISAHMED MOHSIN FARIDI Equity Equity IN30154952872727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPF0981B Service 80 1 80
12102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154952919444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPG3660R Service 20 1 20
12103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30154952919452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIYPS4529M Business 100 1 100
12104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA MURALI Equity Equity IN30154952931141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPA9796A Housewife 20 1 20
12105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA S Equity Equity IN30154952934907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GJCPS7136A Housewife 40 1 40
12106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT RAMSAMUJH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30154953023798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPS2115K Service 70 1 70
12107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL UTTAMCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30154953103152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ2060M Business 144 1 144
12108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN SURYABHAN TAYADE Equity Equity IN30154953131811 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPT1911N Service 100 1 100
12109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH SHAW Equity Equity IN30154953187030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYEPS5467E Business 60 1 60
12110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD GOENKA Equity Equity IN30154953203540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPG3574C Business 20 1 20
12111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA PATODIA Equity Equity IN30154953285142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXNPP8387M Housewife 1000 1 1000
12112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH JHA Equity Equity IN30154953352314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPJ0807G Service 50 1 50
12113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET CHHAJER Equity Equity IN30154953380032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPC8613N Business 160 1 160
12114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI Equity Equity IN30154953400155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPT1825J Service 30 1 30
12115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KISHORBHAI MEWADA Equity Equity IN30154953407420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPM6889C Service 20 1 20
12116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR LAXMICHAND DOSHI HUF Equity Equity IN30154953438080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHHS0974E Business 20 1 20
12117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDULAL DALSANIA Equity Equity IN30154953442094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPP2383R Others 60 1 60
12118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30154953451618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZBPS8105F Service 400 1 400
12119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ MOHATA Equity Equity IN30154953763552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDFPM1776E Service 10 1 10
12120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR GOME Equity Equity IN30154953767572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPG3039B Service 20 1 20
12121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS KAPOOR Equity Equity IN30154953803377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKGPK3290A Business 10 1 10
12122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINA DEVI Equity Equity IN30154953881022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKGPD9330Q Housewife 300 1 300
12123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH JAMNADAS THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30154953922007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPT7517R Business 40 1 40
12124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH JHUNJHUNWALA Equity Equity IN30154953935693 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPJ3001J Service 300 1 300
12125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMJEET KAUR Equity Equity IN30154954002250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPK2142C Housewife 20 1 20
12126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30154954056756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCTPK9497B Business 35 1 35
12127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUSTIN JOHN Equity Equity IN30154954066432 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPJ1737P Service 250 1 250
12128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KASHIRAM AMTE Equity Equity IN30154954084571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIBPA2241A Service 50 1 50
12129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKALA SURESH BHAGWAT Equity Equity IN30154954092395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB5870F Housewife 20 1 20
12130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA PRAKASH MEWAR Equity Equity IN30154954106304 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMFPM2096M Others 300 1 300
12131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA MANOJ MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30154954175324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFWPM1386P Housewife 750 1 750
12132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI RANJAN Equity Equity IN30154954177713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIZPR4894K Business 100 1 100
12133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154954248719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPA7965A Business 100 1 100
12134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA JAIN Equity Equity IN30154954305072 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPB2354C Housewife 200 1 200
12135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIN J SHAH Equity Equity IN30154954364546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBMPS9525E Business 300 1 300
12136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANMOL GOENKA Equity Equity IN30154954375178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOQPG0364G Housewife 100 1 100
12137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30154954420126 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPC8591A Service 200 1 200
12138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MESAM AKHTAR RIZVI Equity Equity IN30154954460064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPR2295H Business 60 1 60
12139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK SAKHARE Equity Equity IN30154954501926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIAPS1944K Service 10 1 10
12140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU DEV VIDYALANKAR Equity Equity IN30154954504764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPV3443R Others 350 1 350
12141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITTAL KRUNAL SHEKHAR Equity Equity IN30154954506155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPC2901P Business 20 1 20
12142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANU MAGESH Equity Equity IN30154954514737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPB8843K Housewife 30 1 30
12143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWA DEEPAK OZA Equity Equity IN30154954533750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPO5527B Student 40 1 40
12144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYANAND SAINI Equity Equity IN30154954537253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWYPS7613K Business 10 1 10
12145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITA VIPULKUMAR PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30154954553342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLCPP0820J Housewife 25 1 25
12146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHEK KETAN MARU Equity Equity IN30154954574426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPLPM3305Q Student 10 1 10
12147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA KAUL Equity Equity IN30159010001856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPK3307J Housewife 200 1 200
12148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA KAUL Equity Equity IN30159010062677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPK1191K Housewife 200 1 200
12149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30159010072450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPG5433H Housewife 10 1 10
12150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMIL BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30159010084560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPB8521A Housewife 10 1 10
12151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30160410004599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPT3556B Business 10 1 10
12152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30160410030325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPK4269K Service 10 1 10
12153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY JOGANI Equity Equity IN30160410035087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHV1111K Business 400 1 400
12154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA VINOD GAGLANI Equity Equity IN30160410054796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPG5730F Housewife 10 1 10
12155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD MOHANLAL GAGLANI Equity Equity IN30160410055007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPG7606P Professional 120 1 120
12156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAYEES AHMED ANSARI Equity Equity IN30160410055306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPA5615J Business 200 1 200
12157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVAKAR VINAYAK KHARE Equity Equity IN30160410097770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPK2474G Business 20 1 20
12158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA A. KARWA Equity Equity IN30160410105415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPK9496D Housewife 40 1 40
12159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR SATYANARAYAN KARWA Equity Equity IN30160410128026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPK1399N Business 100 1 100
12160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHIDA SALIM RAJANI Equity Equity IN30160410129054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPR7597J Housewife 20 1 20
12161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA NAVIN GOGRI Equity Equity IN30160410130852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPG0693F Housewife 30 1 30
12162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SINGHVI Equity Equity IN30160410132934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHCPS2523J Housewife 30 1 30
12163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA HEMANT NAVALE Equity Equity IN30160410141357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPN4017B Business 30 1 30
12164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARKHEDE PURNIMA P Equity Equity IN30160410141970 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPN1109H Housewife 10 1 10
12165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGARAM SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30160410142446 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPS2725E Business 60 1 60
12166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL TAWARI Equity Equity IN30160410142639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPJ6835E Business 156 1 156
12167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIANPRAKASH ARORA Equity Equity IN30160410148554 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPA9817F Others 10 1 10
12168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ KUMAR  TAMAKHUWALA Equity Equity IN30160410154722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPT7644C Service 60 1 60
12169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH  R. TALWATKAR Equity Equity IN30160410160874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPT2439M Service 60 1 60
12170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH TARACHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30160410177116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPJ3961K Business 10 1 10
12171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA TARACHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30160410193479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPJ3046A Others 10 1 10
12172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR SHANTCHAND JHAVERI Equity Equity IN30160410199563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPJ8540R Others 20 1 20
12173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUKHRAJ SIREMAL BURAD Equity Equity IN30160410215486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPB7454Q Business 60 1 60
12174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR RANMAL Equity Equity IN30160410228265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHA5476J Business 210 1 210
12175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANTKUMAR SURANA Equity Equity IN30160410229663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQKPS0881K Others 50 1 50
12176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP TARACHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30160410229910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPJ3950L Others 10 1 10
12177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL HEMANT KUMAR Equity Equity IN30160410237135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHS1690D Others 449 1 449
12178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHOOSA RAM CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30160410237442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPC1289R Service 67 1 67
12179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA P BURAD Equity Equity IN30160410243704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPB7042G Business 20 1 20
12180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA DEVI Equity Equity IN30160410288049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AONPD4535L Others 45 1 45
12181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBALAL S CHOUHAN Equity Equity IN30160410305364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFHA6816H Others 10 1 10
12182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA ANIL BAJANIA Equity Equity IN30160410311148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPB5708N Housewife 10 1 10
12183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANLAL CHANDAK Equity Equity IN30160410325144 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPC2981J Business 50 1 50
12184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANG KEDIA Equity Equity IN30160410337276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPK2324N Housewife 10 1 10
12185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL BHARAT SHAH Equity Equity IN30160410340088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CACPS0698Q Others 70 1 70
12186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPALATA ASHOKKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30160410345508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPJ9873G Others 30 1 30
12187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNIBEN  A  PATEL Equity Equity IN30160410348543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZWPP2239B Housewife 984 1 984
12188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30160410366762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWJPS4390L Others 100 1 100
12189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH DATTARAM SHITAP Equity Equity IN30160410381328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUZPS3237F Service 15 1 15
12190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINNAIAH  MUNIGELA Equity Equity IN30160410382538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPM0983G Service 80 1 80
12191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAIKUVAR KAVITA SURESH Equity Equity IN30160410387068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASVPR2427H Others 10 1 10
12192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL  BHAGERIA Equity Equity IN30160410417934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQHS0322F Others 50 1 50
12193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBH KARAN R LADHA Equity Equity IN30160410420502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPL5381K Business 20 1 20
12194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANDEEP  SINGH Equity Equity IN30160410426937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPS7233B Service 10 1 10
12195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  NARSARIA Equity Equity IN30160410448102 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPN2692D Housewife 70 1 70
12196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHA HITESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160410484278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPM0024R Housewife 100 1 100
12197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R VINAY  CHAND Equity Equity IN30160410505428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPT7999Q Service 100 1 100
12198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V MAMTA  GOLECHA Equity Equity IN30160410505846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPM4540F Housewife 250 1 250
12199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA DHIRAJKUMAR TAMAKHUWALA Equity Equity IN30160410558727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPM1139K Housewife 20 1 20
12200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BHAI BACHU BHAI CUTLARYWALA Equity Equity IN30160410582026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPC0012Q Others 40 1 40
12201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGA DEVI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160410630743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWOPM9679B Housewife 140 1 140
12202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTABEN LAXMICHAND CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30160410719916 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPC9536E Housewife 390 1 390
12203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDESH ATMARAM BELOSE Equity Equity IN30160410750113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPB6365F Service 10 1 10
12204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABURAO DAJI BOLE Equity Equity IN30160410798065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALGPB0508D Others 100 1 100
12205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU HARIRAM RAMNANI Equity Equity IN30160410816793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPR9002C Others 60 1 60
12206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CLARINE HARISH BOLE Equity Equity IN30160410830390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPB1883C Housewife 100 1 100
12207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOV  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30160410903454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHL7981E Business 1000 1 1000
12208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH TUKARAM SHIVDAVKAR Equity Equity IN30160411003115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASLPS2795M Service 165 1 165
12209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA  KABRA Equity Equity IN30160411046710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPK5087A Others 99 1 99
12210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN PRASAD AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30160411056737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPA7947H Business 100 1 100
12211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA  RAJESH Equity Equity IN30160411059303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPS4020M Housewife 180 1 180
12212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOMIN NURMAHMAD RASULBHAI Equity Equity IN30160411093268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPM8684K Agriculture 18 1 18



12213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTIDEVI  SURANA Equity Equity IN30160411150375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPS3904P Housewife 10 1 10
12214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMERCHAND  SURANA Equity Equity IN30160411150578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHS9554H Professional 10 1 10
12215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM  NIGOTIYA Equity Equity IN30160411150705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPN8699B Service 150 1 150
12216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANYADAS V A Equity Equity IN30160411161150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPA2450F Housewife 43 1 43
12217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPABEN PARESHBHAI PAREKH Equity Equity IN30160411176705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARVPP1106C Housewife 35 1 35
12218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITA A GOLWALA Equity Equity IN30160411180707 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHXPG3032G Service 50 1 50
12219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JAIPRAKASH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30160411202731 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPA4413Q Student 30 1 30
12220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM  BANDYOPADHYAY Equity Equity IN30160411225168 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPB7396P Service 10 1 10
12221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30160411226798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPA2076R Service 20 1 20
12222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH JAYANTIPRASAD SINGLA Equity Equity IN30160411235090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPS8065N Business 20 1 20
12223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN N PANDHI Equity Equity IN30160411266640 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9322P Others 10 1 10
12224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL  OJHA Equity Equity IN30160411271295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPO1044R Service 10 1 10
12225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S  BALAJI Equity Equity IN30160411324677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPB2746A Business 100 1 100
12226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA PRAVIN BAFNA Equity Equity IN30160411326228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPB7573R Housewife 350 1 350
12227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILAN P SHAH Equity Equity IN30160411330423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPS2592P Service 300 1 300
12228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND THAKORLAL PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30160411333241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPP4690Q Others 25 1 25
12229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH ARVIND PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30160411334806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPP4954H Housewife 25 1 25
12230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBOO ARVIND PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30160411337234 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVHPP3254D Service 10 1 10
12231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH ARVIND PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30160411337283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMJPP4953A Service 10 1 10
12232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARULATA RAJANIKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30160411347499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMAPS7720Q Housewife 6000 1 6000
12233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA  SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30160411362666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCFPS3784K Housewife 40 1 40
12234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARESH VIJAY JOGANI Equity Equity IN30160411367324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWIPJ3152E Student 740 1 740
12235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V S SOWMYASREE Equity Equity IN30160411370150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWHPS3450R Housewife 350 1 350
12236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G  VALLIKANNU Equity Equity IN30160411370826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPV1086F Housewife 10 1 10
12237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR SAJJANRAJ MEHTA Equity Equity IN30160411379657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPM5335B Professional 40 1 40
12238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NORMAN VIJAYKUMAR SAMUEL Equity Equity IN30177413311699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPS8071J Professional 60 1 60
12239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JABARSINGH BHALSINGHJI RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity IN30177413356712 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABQPR0006C Business 60 1 60
12240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT DAYALAL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30177413369405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPC3463B Service 100 1 100
12241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY TULSIRAM KOTWAL Equity Equity IN30177413407081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPK5318G Business 50 1 50
12242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30177413450268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPV3932H Student 50 1 50
12243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30177413558690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPN4843F Agriculture 10 1 10
12244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA RANI JAIN Equity Equity IN30177413621553 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPJ2163J Housewife 80 1 80
12245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30177413712259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPA4915L Business 100 1 100
12246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177413712777 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPK8106F Business 600 1 600
12247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANDEVI SUSHILKUMAR MALOO Equity Equity IN30177414114779 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJGPM6352G Housewife 40 1 40
12248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity IN30177414263076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEHPS3599J Service 10 1 10
12249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VED PARKASH AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30177414394295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPA5727E Business 100 1 100
12250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ABID Equity Equity IN30177414619705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALVPA6659F Business 22 1 22
12251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUNDANLAL NASHINE Equity Equity IN30177414637458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPN7913Q Business 10 1 10
12252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREENIVASULU TAYI Equity Equity IN30177414910129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPT0882B Business 70 1 70
12253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAGADU DNYANU PATIL Equity Equity IN30177415000418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPP2139C Service 10 1 10
12254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR B UDHANI Equity Equity IN30177415012595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPU2678J Others 80 1 80
12255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHANKAR KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30177415115759 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPK7482R Others 10 1 10
12256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30177415115896 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ4194K Service 40 1 40
12257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH LAKHOTIA Equity Equity IN30177415156460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPL8104H Business 200 1 200
12258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHU PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity IN30177415276951 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTJPS8120C Others 22 1 22
12259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWERLAL MAHAVIRCHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30177415312649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPJ7278F Business 60 1 60
12260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMALA SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity IN30177415471831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJIPS0917G Others 20 1 20
12261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADOLI PRASAD PATEL Equity Equity IN30177415473724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPP4617M Service 50 1 50
12262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTTANAGOUDA GOPALAPUR Equity Equity IN30177415519017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPG6123F Service 40 1 40
12263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSHA ATLURU Equity Equity IN30177415541632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQIPA9724H Housewife 50 1 50
12264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA RAO VASANTHAPU Equity Equity IN30177415552485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPV8289Q Business 50 1 50
12265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL BHANWARLAL MALOO Equity Equity IN30177415610247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPM3344A Business 70 1 70
12266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDYA NAND JHA Equity Equity IN30177415650922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPJ3438R Service 12 1 12
12267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHANDRUNI SUDHAKARA RAO Equity Equity IN30177415674968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPS0580E Others 1000 1 1000
12268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBASIVAM VENKATACHALAPATHY Equity Equity IN30177415689475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPV8984H Others 20 1 20
12269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH CHHAGANLAL GAJARA Equity Equity IN30177415750095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPG2499P Business 200 1 200
12270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJKUMAR BABULAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30177415812571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPG8100A Others 2000 1 2000
12271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDAR Equity Equity IN30177415863378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMUPS0374M Business 2 1 2
12272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHAKRISHNA NAIDU SELVARAJ Equity Equity IN30177416080167 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPS1407B Professional 500 1 500
12273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASMAL B JAIN HUF Equity Equity IN30177416149547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHP7682K Business 70 1 70
12274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY GHANSHAM SUKHIJA Equity Equity IN30177416199956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPS2110B Business 10 1 10
12275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAHNVI GOKUL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30177416312034 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVUPP8738P Housewife 10 1 10
12276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177416338106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPG1100H Housewife 100 1 100
12277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT BHOOSHAN SAO Equity Equity IN30177416404502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDJPS1088J Service 80 1 80
12278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYOOSH ARYA Equity Equity IN30177416453148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPA2177B Service 80 1 80
12279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASHRATH MAL LODHA Equity Equity IN30177416482620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPL9741J Others 10 1 10
12280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZARNA VIRAJ KAMANI Equity Equity IN30177416542394 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARUPK7650D Housewife 700 1 700
12281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J AISHWARYA Equity Equity IN30177416565116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPJ8943C Student 50 1 50
12282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA LILADHAR JAJODIA Equity Equity IN30177416616654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPJ7469P Business 70 1 70
12283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N GAYATHRI Equity Equity IN30177416728627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOMPG4074N Housewife 20 1 20
12284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANMUGHANANDAN Equity Equity IN30177416739689 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPS5668K Business 320 1 320
12285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABULAL GOUR Equity Equity IN30177416751616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPG0458H Service 60 1 60
12286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KANAIYALAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177416764612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS8605F Others 20 1 20
12287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSHDEVI SANWARMAL ADUKIA Equity Equity IN30177416771727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPA8258R Others 20 1 20
12288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA SUNIL SAMRIYA Equity Equity IN30177416813120 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJSPS9210G Housewife 160 1 160
12289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINKUMAR Y LANGALIYA Equity Equity IN30177416827047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFJPL5468B Business 200 1 200
12290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INNA REDDY VATTI Equity Equity IN30177416859677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPV5323J Others 10 1 10
12291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJSHREE JAIN Equity Equity IN30177416953992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATCPP4599C Housewife 260 1 260
12292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWALA OM BHAVSAR Equity Equity IN30177417034342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPB5748G Housewife 1100 1 1100
12293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR KASHINATH SUPALE Equity Equity IN30177417110572 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXFPS4477K Agriculture 10 1 10
12294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULKUMAR AMRATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177417215057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPS8112B Others 20 1 20
12295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SUBHASHCHANDRA BHALGAT Equity Equity IN30177417296823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHJPB9064B Service 3300 1 3300
12296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ BHATTAR Equity Equity IN30177417320452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUXPB0078N Housewife 10 1 10
12297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR KHANNA Equity Equity IN30177417508744 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPK6447K Others 80 1 80
12298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU JAGOTA Equity Equity IN30177417571496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPJ7995G Housewife 90 1 90
12299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA Equity Equity IN30177417684723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGZPR4504C Others 10 1 10
12300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA DEVI LADHA Equity Equity IN30177417690362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPL9219E Housewife 70 1 70
12301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAJ N KAMANI Equity Equity IN30177417717526 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOVPK9043A Service 100 1 100
12302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALI KRISHNA BADUGU Equity Equity IN30177417748039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPB7190N Service 10 1 10
12303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MARICHITRA Equity Equity IN30177417757121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYRPM5009H Housewife 115 1 115
12304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL BALASAHEB GUND Equity Equity IN30177417771888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZIPG2273N Professional 10 1 10
12305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR ANAND Equity Equity IN30177417799637 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPA2833M Service 50 1 50
12306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN AMARATLAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30177417800048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD8922H Others 6000 1 6000
12307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP SHRIPAD HANGE Equity Equity IN30177417836565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPH5681L Others 10 1 10
12308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEJANDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30177417841618 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAKPS5910F Service 71 1 71
12309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA JAIN Equity Equity IN30177417861127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPL5355R Housewife 200 1 200
12310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177417921979 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASIPG7616A Service 20 1 20
12311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TULSI N DOSHI Equity Equity IN30177417973891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZPPD4975R Others 150 1 150
12312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PITAMBER PRASAD MEHRA Equity Equity IN30177417976087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASHPM4998A Service 10 1 10
12313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN MISHRA Equity Equity IN30177418003656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANXPM7695R Service 300 1 300
12314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANK JAIPRAKASH BHATIA Equity Equity IN30177418044576 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPB3931D Others 280 1 280
12315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177418089843 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPK4123F Business 100 1 100
12316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHEEN ISMAIL HAMZA Equity Equity IN30177418114611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPH3121L Business 10 1 10
12317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPURAJ NADAR RAJAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30177418117494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPR6083J Service 50 1 50
12318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J NARASIMMALU Equity Equity IN30177418127329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFOPN0281M Professional 205 1 205
12319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR BOHRA Equity Equity IN30177418128563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPB3981C Business 1100 1 1100
12320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJBEN ARVINDKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30177418148085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPS5325C Others 40 1 40
12321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALA RAMESH VIRA Equity Equity IN30177418162508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPV4649N Housewife 10 1 10
12322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN BABULAL CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30177418164868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPC9108N Housewife 10 1 10
12323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30177418211325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COQPP1596G Service 250 1 250
12324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEYUR MAHESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30177418225855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEJPS7691F Service 30 1 30
12325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30177418305017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPK4529K Service 20 1 20
12326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR MALOO Equity Equity IN30177418328819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXIPM6282L Service 50 1 50
12327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHWARI NANDLAL K Equity Equity IN30177418334042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPGPM2009P Others 20 1 20
12328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30177418335623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPS0129A Business 100 1 100
12329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOBY N V Equity Equity IN30177418371308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPV7742Q Service 90 1 90
12330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA DEEPAK SHAH Equity Equity IN30177418400386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQTPS9188A Housewife 100 1 100
12331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA VERMA Equity Equity IN30177418452069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEBPV7709Q Housewife 50 1 50
12332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30177418516960 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMIPG3350E Service 50 1 50
12333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIN GOYAL Equity Equity IN30198310086190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPG9626M Others 30 1 30
12334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA JHAWAR Equity Equity IN30198310100146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFWPJ3464L Housewife 150 1 150
12335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIQUAR HUSAIN BADSHAH Equity Equity IN30198310126954 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPB0028K Service 50 1 50
12336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI PRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity IN30198310127603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPJ7848E Others 500 1 500
12337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA VIJAYVERGIYA Equity Equity IN30198310192138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPV6297Q Others 360 1 360
12338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL VIJAYKUMAR CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30198310205997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPC5762C Business 50 1 50
12339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30198310206362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHUPA9118N Business 10000 1 10000
12340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30198310269709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPG8699L Housewife 60 1 60
12341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30198310271519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPG8981H Business 40 1 40
12342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHANI MAHENDRA MUJPURA Equity Equity IN30198310394555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS3924A Housewife 300 1 300
12343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARBARA DOUGLAS BRAGANZA Equity Equity IN30198310526254 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB0065F Housewife 20 1 20
12344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT VISHNUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30198310566294 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPP2496C Business 120 1 120
12345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIJIKA AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30198310578122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPP4904F Business 4400 1 4400
12346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITABEN V. SHARMA Equity Equity IN30198310583656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQGPS3686F Housewife 25 1 25
12347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI JAIN Equity Equity IN30198310593737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPJ9930A Housewife 100 1 100
12348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHA VIJAYVERGIYA Equity Equity IN30198310595390 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPV5596E Service 60 1 60
12349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT VITHAL BARAMDE Equity Equity IN30198310649740 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPB6968P Others 50 1 50
12350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30198310653022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPA9987R Professional 350 1 350
12351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SHANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30198310654252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPS8259M Service 40 1 40
12352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAFATLAL KACHARABHAI RATHOD Equity Equity IN30198310655123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPR0487P Service 10 1 10
12353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET JEEVANDHAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30198310658228 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPJ4247R Professional 50 1 50
12354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP GANPAT SHIRODKAR Equity Equity IN30198310665799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPS4891C Others 80 1 80
12355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH MARU Equity Equity IN30198310674828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPM2258C Others 20 1 20
12356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH PRAGJIBHAI VANARA Equity Equity IN30198310703497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPV1270E Service 20 1 20
12357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL THITE Equity Equity IN30198310708098 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPT0330Q Housewife 50 1 50
12358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAYPRATAP KAPILDAV SINGH Equity Equity IN30198310712834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHDPS6025E Business 300 1 300
12359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRITKUMAR SEVANTILAL MODH Equity Equity IN30198310733734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AICPM8051H Business 3 1 3
12360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEELA CHAPROT Equity Equity IN30198310764634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPC2059C Business 10 1 10
12361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT KUMAR SESHMAL BAFNA Equity Equity IN30198310827998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPB4484B Business 20 1 20
12362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN BHARATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30198310841832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHUPS9141K Service 3000 1 3000
12363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKENDRA GANGWAL Equity Equity IN30198310847268 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPG9067G Professional 4530 1 4530
12364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ LAXMICHAND GANDHI Equity Equity IN30198310866414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHN0981L Business 10 1 10
12365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM SHILESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30198310866502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKJPS8091M Housewife 20 1 20
12366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAVTAR SOMANI HUF Equity Equity IN30198310874040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHR6981C Service 10 1 10
12367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULKIT BANSAL Equity Equity IN30198310881158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXTPB8547K Student 100 1 100
12368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINKUMAR SEVANTILAL MODI Equity Equity IN30198310884043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPM8516F Business 40 1 40
12369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APOORVA BARADIA Equity Equity IN30198310887837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXHPJ4789K Professional 20 1 20
12370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI TEJAS CHHABDA Equity Equity IN30198310889679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPC9457A Housewife 1000 1 1000
12371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHABU PITLIYA Equity Equity IN30198310891874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPP3706Q Service 50 1 50
12372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANWAR MULCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30198310893976 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPM4645Q Business 10 1 10
12373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA H SHAH Equity Equity IN30198310922882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJNPS2831A Housewife 100 1 100
12374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KHATRI Equity Equity IN30198310924072 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXZPK5144L Service 50 1 50
12375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUMESH BAHETI Equity Equity IN30198310929876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPB4802N Business 110 1 110
12376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA BAHETI Equity Equity IN30198310929905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPB0052A Housewife 40 1 40
12377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA JAIN Equity Equity IN30198310939630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPJ5702H Housewife 30 1 30
12378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT JAIN Equity Equity IN30198310949205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPJ0005R Business 200 1 200
12379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR JAIN Equity Equity IN30198311006922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPJ9036R Business 120 1 120
12380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN V JOSHI Equity Equity IN30198311038058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPJ8509L Business 300 1 300
12381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANMAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30198311096158 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JEYPS2182Q Student 750 1 750
12382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH MANOJ MUNDRA Equity Equity IN30198311113628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DITPM0488J Student 40 1 40
12383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPAKUMARI NANALAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30198311130298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPJ5475Q Housewife 30 1 30
12384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURTAZA AZAM Equity Equity IN30198311190719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APCPA7454D Service 10 1 10
12385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30198311215769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPG2485J Housewife 10 1 10
12386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND SINGH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30198311226675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPC0129M Service 27217 1 27217
12387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHEB VANGUDIAPPA GOWDA Equity Equity IN30198311244548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDLPG9120L Service 70 1 70
12388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK JAYESH GALA Equity Equity IN30198311274272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPG0141P Business 1000 1 1000
12389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30198311298613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPA1088R Business 10 1 10



12390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN JAYESH GALA Equity Equity IN30198311302721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG0695C Business 1500 1 1500
12391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALKUMAR LUNIA Equity Equity IN30198311343797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHK0333C Others 200 1 200
12392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA JINESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30198311355185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFFPS9439N Housewife 100 1 100
12393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROMIL KASLIWAL Equity Equity IN30198311366629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVVPK6129L Service 100 1 100
12394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTIBEN VINODCHANDRA BHATT Equity Equity IN30198311387632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB7987A Housewife 20 1 20
12395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI JAIN Equity Equity IN30198311397666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPJ6040F Housewife 300 1 300
12396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAM CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30198311405645 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTFPC5558L Others 200 1 200
12397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTADEVI KAMLESHKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30198311426481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFKPS4821M Housewife 10 1 10
12398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR VRIJLAL MOCHI Equity Equity IN30198311441260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNVPM8834M Service 10 1 10
12399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH KHIMRAJ GALA Equity Equity IN30198311452547 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPG7455J Service 500 1 500
12400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMISHA GANGWAL Equity Equity IN30198311466082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTKPG0111J Student 3800 1 3800
12401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH SANMUKHLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30198311482053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPS6490M Business 200 1 200
12402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30198311487619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CINPK4680D Business 100 1 100
12403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30198311488636 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYZPG3056D Others 214 1 214
12404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMINI CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30198311544061 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPC0128L Housewife 68452 1 68452
12405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHITIJ NITIN BARBHAYA Equity Equity IN30198311554368 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQGPB8933M Service 10 1 10
12406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJVI SABOO Equity Equity IN30198311588114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OREPS8470P Service 73 1 73
12407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK CHAND Equity Equity IN30198320003365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBMPS5703N Business 40 1 40
12408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHEETH KISHOR Equity Equity IN30198320582936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXRPK5521H Service 1 1 1
12409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH BABULAL DOSHI Equity Equity IN30199110064968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPD8182F Business 900 1 900
12410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT VRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110082122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS8840B Business 50 1 50
12411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH D. BOCHARE Equity Equity IN30199110082211 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPB0371C Service 100 1 100
12412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH MADANLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110105877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFKPS4216J Service 10 1 10
12413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH JASHVANTLAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30199110118902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPG4522H Business 30 1 30
12414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPESH SURYAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30199110137340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPS0383A Service 300 1 300
12415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH MOHAMMADSHABBIR Equity Equity IN30199110192320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJGPS7584D Business 50 1 50
12416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARMADASHANKER MEHTA Equity Equity IN30199110211894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPM2360E Service 40 1 40
12417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAXABEN KIRITKUMAR JOSHI Equity Equity IN30199110213164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHGPJ0660C Housewife 20 1 20
12418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN N. PATEL Equity Equity IN30199110226984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP0543C Business 30 1 30
12419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNITA BHATT Equity Equity IN30199110255163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPB5624N Housewife 315 1 315
12420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI B. MACHHI Equity Equity IN30199110260122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPM7488D Service 100 1 100
12421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH J. PATNI Equity Equity IN30199110270499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPP3384R Business 50 1 50
12422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKKUMAR BALASHANKAR SUKLA Equity Equity IN30199110275652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPS1363A Service 20 1 20
12423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATT NARENDRA MOHANLAL Equity Equity IN30199110279648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPB2386C Service 10 1 10
12424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANABEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30199110310747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPP9328L Housewife 110 1 110
12425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI K. PARIKH Equity Equity IN30199110314242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP7132H Housewife 10 1 10
12426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINKUMAR NATVARLAL PARMAR Equity Equity IN30199110346810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPP9825L Business 10 1 10
12427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVINKUMAR R. VARMA Equity Equity IN30199110386796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPV4788D Service 40 1 40
12428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUGANK MUKESHKUMAR HELAIYA Equity Equity IN30199110431139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPH7495N Student 10 1 10
12429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL SAYAL Equity Equity IN30236520191250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSRPS9558R Service 30 1 30
12430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANISHQUE GARG Equity Equity IN30236520318518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECCPG7684A Student 100 1 100
12431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236520431108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPK6560A Business 80 1 80
12432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236520481713 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPK3763L Professional 30 1 30
12433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROMA A BHAMBHANI Equity Equity IN30243710056356 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPB8459R Housewife 20 1 20
12434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REEMA CHANGRANI Equity Equity IN30243710078386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPC5487B Housewife 10 1 10
12435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH RAMANIKLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30243710079887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS9579M Business 60 1 60
12436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity IN30245310003987 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGUPG8562D Service 30 1 30
12437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30245310035240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPK7193P Service 200 1 200
12438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH RASTOGI Equity Equity IN30245310049314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPR2741G Others 20 1 20
12439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH CHAWLA Equity Equity IN30245310102499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPC4157R Business 140 1 140
12440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30245310133270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHSPK1381E Business 110 1 110
12441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30245310135964 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPK6892K Service 30 1 30
12442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYENDRA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30245310143358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPP1869M Business 20 1 20
12443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT PHADKE SAMBHAJIRAO Equity Equity IN30245310146500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPP0354A Business 12 1 12
12444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN KUMAR RABHA Equity Equity IN30245310177848 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATNPR3801L Service 20 1 20
12445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity IN30245310242364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIBPS9733C Service 100 1 100
12446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30245310244884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPT1446N Housewife 1000 1 1000
12447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30245310257109 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPK2080M Business 20 1 20
12448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN M. CHOKSHI Equity Equity IN30246110014586 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPC3441L Business 80 1 80
12449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILI PARTH PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110014682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPC9803N Professional 30 1 30
12450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULLA HIRACHAND BAGRECHA Equity Equity IN30246110024299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPP3612C Housewife 10 1 10
12451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN VASUDEV DAPKI Equity Equity IN30246110029333 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPD3172C Others 10000 1 10000
12452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA RAJAN DAPKI Equity Equity IN30246110029340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPD6097L Others 5000 1 5000
12453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH J PARIKH Equity Equity IN30246110050678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPP7760M Service 200 1 200
12454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA  C  DAVE Equity Equity IN30246110080666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPD2704E Housewife 700 1 700
12455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAHYABHAI VIHDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110087995 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPP8838R Business 10 1 10
12456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN MAHENDRAPAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30246110088300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AERPG6463J Student 3600 1 3600
12457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MAHENDRABHAI DESAI Equity Equity IN30246110119578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPD1118N Business 3000 1 3000
12458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVI SHETH Equity Equity IN30246110122758 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAZPS6846Q Housewife 10 1 10
12459 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)RAJESHWARI STOCKBROKING PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30246110125736 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30246110125736 Others 200 1 200
12460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAK NARPATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110128600 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHK4317F Business 2804 1 2804
12461 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ISHITA  CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30246110131726 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30246110131726 Others 10 1 10
12462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110135955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXWPS5644K Professional 500 1 500
12463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA N.MANSAWALA Equity Equity IN30246110137160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPM5533E Housewife 25000 1 25000
12464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANABEN  NARAESHBHAI  SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110152256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUJPS6736L Housewife 30 1 30
12465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESHBHAI CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30246110153006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHS3384N Others 10 1 10
12466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH   JITENDRABHAI   DAVE Equity Equity IN30246110172330 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPD8945R Service 100 1 100
12467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM   JAYANTILAL   SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110180557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPS7068R Others 10 1 10
12468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAIRY   VISHAL   BHANSALI Equity Equity IN30246110180996 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZYPS2104E Housewife 100000 1 100000
12469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH   DINESHBHAI   MEHTA Equity Equity IN30246110181846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEQPM9084G Others 500 1 500
12470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTILAL  NENAJI  RAMI Equity Equity IN30246110194946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPR3997H Others 40 1 40
12471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBARAM   MOTILAL  MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30246110203170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPM2056M Others 10 1 10
12472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRAPAL DHANRAJ GANDHI Equity Equity IN30246110240423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPG1181F Business 6000 1 6000
12473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKYBEN PARESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110252039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPDPS0196E Housewife 250 1 250
12474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL MAHENDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110267958 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPS6523M Business 250 1 250
12475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRENIK NATVARLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110272776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPS1855R Business 100 1 100
12476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPAL PULKIT PORWAL Equity Equity IN30246110279732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXHPP4333P Housewife 20 1 20
12477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTPAL NIKHILBHAI BHATT Equity Equity IN30246110281496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPB2908L Business 4500 1 4500
12478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH PRAVINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110285360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIPPS9885P Business 20 1 20
12479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110297395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPS5467C Housewife 10 1 10
12480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA GRIMANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110302928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPS1196H Service 2500 1 2500
12481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA UJAMSI MAMTORA Equity Equity IN30246110313796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPM1403J Service 10 1 10
12482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA PRAKASH PARIKH Equity Equity IN30246110319283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPP4619M Housewife 250 1 250
12483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYEN PANKAJBHAI SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30246110322737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHP9690J Business 2330 1 2330
12484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA ROHIT PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110323668 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPP8521A Housewife 25 1 25
12485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASILA NARESHCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110323676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPS9266H Housewife 25 1 25
12486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYAL VISHNUPRASAD PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110330818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDNPP8967J Student 40 1 40
12487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHNABEN PRAHLADJI DABHI Equity Equity IN30246110353057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPD5869E Housewife 100 1 100
12488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINITA DAVE Equity Equity IN30246110358014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPJ3862F Housewife 100 1 100
12489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNIKA DHANANJAY SONI Equity Equity IN30246110382069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPS6273D Housewife 200 1 200
12490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVILA MAHESHKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30246110382077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFIPS7370M Housewife 500 1 500
12491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA HETAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110395706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGPPS4646Q Housewife 200 1 200
12492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HET DEVEN SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110397118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPAPS4427M Student 1400 1 1400
12493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANBHAI BHERUMAL JARWANI Equity Equity IN30246110397669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPJ1563C Business 530 1 530
12494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM VASUDEV BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30246110405279 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPB0386G Housewife 20 1 20
12495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA HITESH TRIVEDI Equity Equity IN30246110408914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYNPD0467H Business 500 1 500
12496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH SANJAYKUMAR SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30246110411276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHEPS5678E Service 100 1 100
12497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTIBEN ASHOKKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30246110415146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPJ6520H Housewife 100 1 100
12498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLABEN KANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110415162 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPS8642A Housewife 100 1 100
12499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIBEN K JAIN Equity Equity IN30246110415187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPS3595J Housewife 100 1 100
12500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALABEN RAJESHKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30246110415195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APUPS0631N Housewife 100 1 100
12501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANABEN ARVINDKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30246110415371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPJ6521G Housewife 100 1 100
12502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY NAVINCHANDRA  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30246110437942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPM4029N Others 10 1 10
12503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI KETAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110439876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACKPS9469D Housewife 1500 1 1500
12504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN MANSUKHLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110439884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPS9238D Business 6900 1 6900
12505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH DINESHBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30246110441504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHM3946G Business 1200 1 1200
12506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV AMRATLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110441588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DILPS8811P Service 20 1 20
12507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA SHAIL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110452142 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BARPS3502H Housewife 100 1 100
12508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI Equity Equity IN30246110455411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPK9541C Others 30 1 30
12509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAREN KALYANBHAI SHETH Equity Equity IN30246110455534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPS9033Q Business 1 1 1
12510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN BABULAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110456140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHBPS5206N Service 1000 1 1000
12511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHANA ASHOKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110457881 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPP8163C Housewife 50 1 50
12512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDARP SURYAKANT PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110460811 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPP6028C Others 250000 1 250000
12513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTA MUKESH GOEL Equity Equity IN30246110465139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPG7680A Housewife 250 1 250
12514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH N PATEL Equity Equity IN30246110473235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSHPP1281Q Service 230 1 230
12515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA BALIRAM SONAWANE Equity Equity IN30246110473815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPQPS8482C Service 20 1 20
12516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTINDRA RAMESHCHANDRA PATHAK Equity Equity IN30246110477530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPP9546F Service 100 1 100
12517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI SUDHIRBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110487252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPS8195J Housewife 100 1 100
12518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMISHA AMOLBHAI DALAL Equity Equity IN30246110492952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPS1454J Business 70 1 70
12519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELA MAHENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30246110495791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPS1367Q Housewife 100 1 100
12520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL DEV SINGH Equity Equity IN30267934686622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BECPS7255A Service 1010 1 1010
12521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA RAO GOLLAPUDI Equity Equity IN30267934698458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPG9938Q Service 200 1 200
12522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN PREMJI CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30267934823003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPC4086K Service 50 1 50
12523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHA ALOKE RAO Equity Equity IN30267934872305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPB2004Q Service 120 1 120
12524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN  VERMA Equity Equity IN30267934894523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADVPV2764Q Service 20 1 20
12525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY RANVIR SHEORAN Equity Equity IN30267934939803 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBMPS8559J Others 2000 1 2000
12526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WAGH ROHINI PRAVIN Equity Equity IN30267934975549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPW7342Q Others 200 1 200
12527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267935032546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNBPS6898F Student 100 1 100
12528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIJAYANTI DILEEP KALMANKAR Equity Equity IN30267935193703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPK1567H Service 16 1 16
12529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI PARKASH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267935287652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPS6643K Service 50 1 50
12530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL  PATHAK Equity Equity IN30267935290543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPP5591Q Service 10 1 10
12531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH  GOYAL Equity Equity IN30267935304577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPG0817P Service 870 1 870
12532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH CHAND Equity Equity IN30267935346264 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPC0918M Service 50 1 50
12533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA A KAMDAR Equity Equity IN30267935376083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPK5280B Housewife 150 1 150
12534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR NAHATA Equity Equity IN30267935387033 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPN6059Q Service 20 1 20
12535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHODA T BHARADWAJ Equity Equity IN30267935413949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPB6932B Housewife 100 1 100
12536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30267935454790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPT9208R Service 30 1 30
12537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN K KOTIAN Equity Equity IN30267935472555 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPK2763H Service 30 1 30
12538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA VARAPRASAD VARADA Equity Equity IN30267935548217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPV1687B Service 15 1 15
12539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30267935583863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPC3919H Service 10 1 10
12540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA NARAIN VERMANI Equity Equity IN30267935588795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPV3182C Service 350 1 350
12541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30267935589934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJRPS0409Q Others 300 1 300
12542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANTA KUMAR GAHAN Equity Equity IN30267935603963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPG2225K Service 40 1 40
12543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V RADHAKRISHNA SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30267935703868 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPS9057D Others 20 1 20
12544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V R KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30267935716993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPV6052Q Service 100 1 100
12545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY LAL MENARIA Equity Equity IN30267935718913 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARRPM3350K Service 1000 1 1000
12546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  NEELAM Equity Equity IN30267935828663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPN7349N Housewife 10 1 10
12547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAM THANGARAJ Equity Equity IN30267935871197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPS1107D Service 30 1 30
12548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE R NANDAGAD Equity Equity IN30267935902405 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPN9860D Housewife 410 1 410
12549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIRTH  DASS Equity Equity IN30267935958073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPD9585D Service 1 1 1
12550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR CHIMAN RANE Equity Equity IN30267936022389 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPR3333K Service 150 1 150
12551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL SURESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30267936153745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVBPP7138C Service 30 1 30
12552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  MAINI Equity Equity IN30267936222992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIAPM8202E Housewife 50 1 50
12553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVA NARAYAN MISHRA Equity Equity IN30267936303243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANVPM9540M Others 2680 1 2680
12554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT ANANT KATRE Equity Equity IN30267936311944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPK8066L Service 150 1 150
12555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN  KHARE Equity Equity IN30267936373502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPK2787Q Service 76 1 76
12556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMEET PAL SINGH GILL Equity Equity IN30267936411359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG5265B Service 60 1 60
12557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL M MEHTA Equity Equity IN30267936420456 Hong Kong Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPM9608H Others 10 1 10
12558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D V RAMA REDDY Equity Equity IN30267936440416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIJPD5188K Service 10 1 10
12559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROBAL MONDAL Equity Equity IN30267936490798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPM6921D Service 120 1 120
12560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ  SAXENA Equity Equity IN30267936506532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSEPS5825G Housewife 10 1 10
12561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASA RAO  POTHABATTULA Equity Equity IN30267936510687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPP6976G Service 10 1 10
12562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONWALKAR GOVIND SHANKARRAO Equity Equity IN30267936515365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSKPS1895L Business 50 1 50
12563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI  SOOD Equity Equity IN30267936724404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPS5731K Housewife 810 1 810
12564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA  DUBEY Equity Equity IN30267936797984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARTPD1581B Housewife 25 1 25
12565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANA  MOTAMARRI Equity Equity IN30267936801851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIRPM3652G Housewife 80 1 80
12566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABLU  DAS Equity Equity IN30267936864488 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPD5013F Business 340 1 340



12567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR ASHOK CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30267936879765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPC3998M Service 1300 1 1300
12568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDH NATH CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30267936887677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPC4605B Service 20 1 20
12569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA  NARAHARI Equity Equity IN30267936984532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKLPS2954F Housewife 30 1 30
12570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHANA MITUL DESAI Equity Equity IN30267936988242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXAPD0159N Housewife 30 1 30
12571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATANJALI  KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30267937123068 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPP7331A Service 120 1 120
12572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPREET SINGH BAIRH Equity Equity IN30267937159606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPB5553A Business 4375 1 4375
12573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY LAXMI BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30267937184541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPB6451L Housewife 40 1 40
12574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL  SINGH Equity Equity IN30267937203404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCHPP7790Q Service 25 1 25
12575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM  KATARIA Equity Equity IN30267937220638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWLPK1463E Student 10 1 10
12576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIRUMALA  PARUCHURI Equity Equity IN30267937228724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALXPT8866B Housewife 50 1 50
12577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJALBEN G PATEL Equity Equity IN30267937231621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGKPP0484L Student 150 1 150
12578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA VADIVELAN M Equity Equity IN30267937334863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALBPR6834M Service 20 1 20
12579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR  CHOPRA Equity Equity IN30267937347819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPC7384E Business 15 1 15
12580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIL NITINKUMAR SHETH Equity Equity IN30267937349677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIIPS9683Q Service 10 1 10
12581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PANDURANG PARAB Equity Equity IN30267937349923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPP6769G Service 30 1 30
12582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR MEENA Equity Equity IN30267937393261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXXPM1785C Service 1 1 1
12583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN RAGHU MAHADIK Equity Equity IN30267937431295 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPM8325A Service 10 1 10
12584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAT  PATRA Equity Equity IN30267937468504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPP1079Q Service 300 1 300
12585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD AZHAR IMAM Equity Equity IN30267937571842 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPI5475G Service 7 1 7
12586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISHANKAR Equity Equity IN30267937635980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPR9612R Service 50 1 50
12587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA ABHINAV BANSAL Equity Equity IN30267937643051 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPG9217C Service 3000 1 3000
12588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN  DEY Equity Equity IN30267937744373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPD2706R Service 40 1 40
12589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHAT  KUTUB Equity Equity IN30267937770961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFZPK7516P Housewife 40 1 40
12590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VERGHESE OUSEPH KUTTIKATT Equity Equity IN30267937824855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPK1546A Service 20 1 20
12591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURBHAI PRAKASHBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30267937883884 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BELPP8671L Service 10 1 10
12592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA  GANGRADE Equity Equity IN30267937964107 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPG5425G Housewife 500 1 500
12593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ENIYAN  A Equity Equity IN30267938005383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPE3680M Professional 132 1 132
12594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KUMAR  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30267938017094 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPT8894E Service 10 1 10
12595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNYA S SAHOO Equity Equity IN30267938092944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEBPS4184N Housewife 20 1 20
12596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30267938105939 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPA5648G Service 60 1 60
12597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED MAAZ RUKNUDDIN Equity Equity IN30267938106101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALYPR9420N Service 200 1 200
12598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK  ASHIA Equity Equity IN30267938114634 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKSPA1621P Service 1230 1 1230
12599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH GANPATI SHINDE Equity Equity IN30267938222315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPS0719H Service 1260 1 1260
12600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C PAUL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30267938368244 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOHPS8656P Others 70 1 70
12601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASNA  KHURSHEED Equity Equity IN30267938435344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJNPK6173M Housewife 150 1 150
12602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH GOVINDRAO BHAGAT Equity Equity IN30267938469473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPB3464E Others 150 1 150
12603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA Equity Equity IN30267938478709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPC2347K Service 150 1 150
12604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMEET  KAPILA Equity Equity IN30267938595182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPK3555K Service 40 1 40
12605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267938657429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPK2819A Service 20 1 20
12606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD HARIS JAMAL ANSARI Equity Equity IN30267938694788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APKPA7012D Business 30 1 30
12607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR LOHNI Equity Equity IN30267938704009 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPL3070H Service 40 1 40
12608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI MAHESH SAMPAT Equity Equity IN30267938728194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFJPS3944E Service 105 1 105
12609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267938773873 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPK7733L Service 20 1 20
12610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUKAM  SINGH Equity Equity IN30267938785049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGSPS5624R Service 325 1 325
12611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATISH HASMUKH GADA Equity Equity IN30267938787292 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKBPG7596E Service 1000 1 1000
12612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURAV  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30267938799306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTYPK8268C Service 60 1 60
12613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULCHANDRA VALJIBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30267938847139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPM0209J Service 150 1 150
12614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FILZA  LUIS Equity Equity IN30267938961658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPL1384P Housewife 90 1 90
12615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MELISSA LILY DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30267938982606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALJPD0014F Student 50 1 50
12616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30267938995048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBGPS4586A Housewife 329 1 329
12617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMAPATHY M Equity Equity IN30290247191617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPN4218F Others 18 1 18
12618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ MARUTI PAWAR Equity Equity IN30290247200413 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPP2959H Others 141 1 141
12619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH SUNIT NAGARSHETH Equity Equity IN30290247260213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPN3662H Student 400 1 400
12620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH S MALANI Equity Equity IN30290247314208 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPM9813G Service 10 1 10
12621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA  BERA Equity Equity IN30290247320250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPB4022Q Others 100 1 100
12622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUDAS GOPAL LOKHANDE Equity Equity IN30290247343850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPL3197Q Others 50 1 50
12623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEERA MISHRA Equity Equity IN30290247352530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPM1712H Housewife 125 1 125
12624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WAMAN POMAJI RATHOD Equity Equity IN30290247369354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGLPR7148H Service 30 1 30
12625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAFADA RAMESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30290247390343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKLPD1117G Service 2 1 2
12626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVATI RAMANAND BHAT Equity Equity IN30290247433469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPB6752N Housewife 40 1 40
12627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAXON IVOR LOBO Equity Equity IN30290247562504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADPPL1674B Service 10 1 10
12628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMMAREDDY  NIRANJAN Equity Equity IN30290247574257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPU3047P Service 250 1 250
12629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONEMPUDI  SASIKALA Equity Equity IN30290247593448 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPPPS6075C Housewife 10 1 10
12630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH K RAUT Equity Equity IN30290247601730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPR6885C Others 610 1 610
12631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKALA  AMARNATH Equity Equity IN30290247613582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPA3965D Service 10 1 10
12632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDALAM S V S ARAVIND Equity Equity IN30290247666213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVRPK6204C Service 24 1 24
12633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUSUF ESMAIL  BABUJEE Equity Equity IN30290247706770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPB8214A Others 500 1 500
12634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30290247715320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJPPA0948P Others 100 1 100
12635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMUEL RAJU GEDALA Equity Equity IN30290247728307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPG2181J Service 390 1 390
12636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWARNALATHA  G Equity Equity IN30290247733337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAJPS9904E Others 20 1 20
12637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GATIKRISHNA  SAHOO Equity Equity IN30290247828912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNPPS7137D Service 50 1 50
12638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N S VISHWANATHA Equity Equity IN30290247864046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPV3214P Service 10 1 10
12639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT RAJ BARAVE Equity Equity IN30290247919346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPB9135C Student 4160 1 4160
12640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH  RANJAN Equity Equity IN30290247919492 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPK3501H Service 10 1 10
12641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMEE KULIN PARIKH Equity Equity IN30290247953486 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJDPS4090P Service 60 1 60
12642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K  JAYASHRI Equity Equity IN30290248020830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPJ0474F Housewife 10 1 10
12643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA  CHEEDELLA Equity Equity IN30290248037152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPH6995B Service 10 1 10
12644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN PRAKASHCHANDRA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30290248039027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPA2462F Service 250 1 250
12645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH ACHUTAN PISHARODY Equity Equity IN30290248110159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPP9918K Others 1900 1 1900
12646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30290248223585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATJPP1817C Service 25 1 25
12647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT C KAPASI Equity Equity IN30290248251274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPK6647F Business 130 1 130
12648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA  MAHINDRU Equity Equity IN30290248264518 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPM4573F Housewife 299 1 299
12649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN MICHELLE MADTHA Equity Equity IN30290248368256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BECPM4278P Housewife 10 1 10
12650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI  SAHU Equity Equity IN30290248386646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPXPS2256B Professional 50 1 50
12651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity IN30290248437504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBNPS5823H Service 5 1 5
12652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESWAR  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290248449257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWCPK0242Q Service 20 1 20
12653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA  R SHENVI KUNDE Equity Equity IN30290248476883 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPK0730G Service 10 1 10
12654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI KUMAR G DARAK Equity Equity IN30290248487077 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPD2569F Service 1550 1 1550
12655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM SHATRUJIT PAUL Equity Equity IN30290248561417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGSPP3284Q Business 180 1 180
12656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVAANGI  TEWARI Equity Equity IN30290248570000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEYPT1889G Service 40 1 40
12657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBU  THOMAS Equity Equity IN30290248609882 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABPPT6610D Service 10 1 10
12658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH KAMALKANT VASAVADA Equity Equity IN30290248676026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPV8152D Service 100 1 100
12659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA  BISHNOI Equity Equity IN30290248687300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPB2040K Service 10 1 10
12660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR THAKARE Equity Equity IN30290248700020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPT3253K Service 10 1 10
12661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAUNAK  BHADANI Equity Equity IN30290248707846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVPPB8182L Others 10 1 10
12662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VR  PALANIAPPAN Equity Equity IN30290248752893 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBAPP7965H Service 20 1 20
12663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P  SURIYAKANTHAM Equity Equity IN30290248761797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVGPS5688D Housewife 10 1 10
12664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNENDU  DAS Equity Equity IN30290248790806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPD5723E Service 100 1 100
12665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU BABU DANDU Equity Equity IN30290248834207 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APYPM2292R Service 80 1 80
12666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALE NITIN RATAN Equity Equity IN30290248872827 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPK8734A Professional 10 1 10
12667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH DIPTI BIMAL Equity Equity IN30290248876790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPS4392J Housewife 300 1 300
12668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH  PICHAN Equity Equity IN30290248891336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPP3401D Service 15 1 15
12669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30290248901897 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPG7472Q Service 30 1 30
12670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARJORIE  WALDER Equity Equity IN30290248904123 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW2926K Housewife 170 1 170
12671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATARAMAN  L N Equity Equity IN30290248906836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPV9226D Service 10 1 10
12672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PERWESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290248916155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPK1997G Others 345 1 345
12673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  RIKHIE Equity Equity IN30290248916428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPA3550G Service 100 1 100
12674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL VINAYCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30290248930276 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPS4296L Business 100 1 100
12675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKRITI KOMAL SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290248931962 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWNPS2765K Student 50 1 50
12676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH KUMAR SANA Equity Equity IN30290248945366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEWPS2544M Business 185 1 185
12677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A C BHARGAVA Equity Equity IN30290248960288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHA3571P Others 340 1 340
12678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR  RAVI Equity Equity IN30290248992460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVNPR3554J Service 110 1 110
12679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATIKA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290248995013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHRPS3867F Others 20 1 20
12680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANUVAMALAI  RAMALINGAM Equity Equity IN30290249072325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPV8385M Service 60 1 60
12681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN MADUTHILATHU THOMAS Equity Equity IN30290249091026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPT5421A Service 20 1 20
12682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVINGIA KISHOR Equity Equity IN30290249095235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPL0328D Others 700 1 700
12683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL  PURI Equity Equity IN30290249125417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOZPP6896C Service 300 1 300
12684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30290249140200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPK0143J Professional 10 1 10
12685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNODYA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30290249227164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFEPS3791C Service 1161 1 1161
12686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAITAL  PRASAD Equity Equity IN30290249237127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPP7289D Service 50 1 50
12687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKAT NARAYANA KOLARI Equity Equity IN30290249237932 United Arab Emirates Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJFPN9597D Service 50 1 50
12688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN ASHWIN DARAK Equity Equity IN30290249286867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPH9184K Housewife 1760 1 1760
12689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPALAPATI VIDYA SAGARBABU Equity Equity IN30290249300997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPU9089K Service 10 1 10
12690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BILQUIS NADEEM TISEKAR Equity Equity IN30290249345397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPT8283B Housewife 10 1 10
12691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMAGIRI SRINIVAS KOTHAMASU Equity Equity IN30290249370825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APZPK3385C Others 180 1 180
12692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMSHED RUSTOMJI DESAI Equity Equity IN30290249380870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD1504G Others 660 1 660
12693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANABAHEN BHIKHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30290249429458 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDXPP1489B Housewife 110 1 110
12694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMAN  GARG Equity Equity IN30290249479141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWEPG7892A Student 100 1 100
12695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANDAR  ADAK Equity Equity IN30290249511397 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPA8493A Others 1 1 1
12696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIMATHY  S Equity Equity IN30290249512855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPZPS2329B Service 25 1 25
12697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30290249513921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPM3092B Service 30 1 30
12698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWAIPAYAN KUMARESH BANERJEE Equity Equity IN30290249575968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPB7657K Service 150 1 150
12699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL SURESH KAMATH Equity Equity IN30290249590922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPK7157L Others 20 1 20
12700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALICE BHASKAR SHETTY Equity Equity IN30290249691846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGIPS2784N Housewife 300 1 300
12701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S S SANTHOSH MOHAN Equity Equity IN30290249705715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHOPS0092L Service 190 1 190
12702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDYA NISARG SHAILESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30290249771372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPP3767R Student 5 1 5
12703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH SUNIL VASTE Equity Equity IN30290249826331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPV2988L Service 18 1 18
12704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30290249863787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BORPS3312F Housewife 83 1 83
12705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSELIN JOSEPH VIRPACHE Equity Equity IN30290249905603 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHFPV4553M Housewife 50 1 50
12706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT BRIJLAL KHATRI Equity Equity IN30290249987079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASEPK7757L Others 100 1 100
12707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVIBEN PIYUSHBHAI KARELIA Equity Equity IN30292710094431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATEPK7830R Housewife 20 1 20
12708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJESH NAVINCHANDRA GHEEWALA Equity Equity IN30292710102063 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPG2842A Business 750 1 750
12709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHABEN ROHITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30292710113878 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPP8210G Housewife 60 1 60
12710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET Equity Equity IN30302813417544 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVUPA0235N Service 3 1 3
12711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE  RAJ Equity Equity IN30302813425071 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZEPR6248B Service 2 1 2
12712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302813425230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVWPS4582Q Service 290 1 290
12713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHAL  KARAN Equity Equity IN30302813447138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EHIPP4652N Others 60 1 60
12714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302813448657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJKPS1094Q Professional 8 1 8
12715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBBULAKSHMI  NARAYANASAMY Equity Equity IN30302813456605 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNPPS1426N Business 3 1 3
12716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU GHOSH MAJUMDER Equity Equity IN30302813459382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPG2847N Housewife 70 1 70
12717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH  RAJ Equity Equity IN30302813459756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDGPR4975K Service 1 1 1
12718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA BHAVITHA CHOWDARY KAVUTURU Equity Equity IN30302813461599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JMFPK8932R Service 100 1 100
12719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302813465070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYRPK4620Q Service 22 1 22
12720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SINGH MEHLA Equity Equity IN30302813470263 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPM7177M Service 470 1 470
12721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH ARVIND PATIL Equity Equity IN30302813470771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWPPP7012A Business 3451 1 3451
12722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH  DHAMNANI Equity Equity IN30302813477020 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPD8845K Business 117 1 117
12723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302813511315 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPK3111K Service 50 1 50
12724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SHRIPAD THITE Equity Equity IN30302813515703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMCPT7746E Service 10 1 10
12725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASU DEVAN DIVAKARAN Equity Equity IN30302813526675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPV2855R Service 5 1 5
12726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJ PRAKASH MEENA Equity Equity IN30302813529146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EJNPM0727C Service 10 1 10
12727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B  SURESH Equity Equity IN30302813534464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQYPB7197H Professional 500 1 500
12728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL RAJENDRA MISAR Equity Equity IN30302813538798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERRPM5287D Service 60 1 60
12729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302813550324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPJ5556H Others 100 1 100
12730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH  DHAMELIYA Equity Equity IN30302813564697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALIPD6012E Professional 200 1 200
12731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302813593696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPG0212C Others 100 1 100
12732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302813597804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPK2896L Business 60 1 60
12733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302813642464 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCSPS1380A Business 75 1 75
12734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTECHA KRINAL ASHOKKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302813642750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSDPK5618K Others 400 1 400
12735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMALATHA  VAJJALA Equity Equity IN30302813673730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPV1051G Others 70 1 70
12736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA M S Equity Equity IN30302813677706 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOAPS7878P Others 5 1 5
12737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEENA SANJAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30302813692949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHZPS4659P Housewife 70 1 70
12738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL RAWOOF CHAND Equity Equity IN30302813701218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADGPC1910N Business 100 1 100
12739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY NATWARLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30302813701723 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPS9201B Business 30 1 30
12740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAMBHAI MAVJIBHAI VASOYA Equity Equity IN30302813710914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPV5554H Business 25 1 25
12741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ADEEB ALAM Equity Equity IN30302813717285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCPPA0461A Others 3 1 3
12742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302820215261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPK4688H Business 55 1 55
12743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTAGURU PANDURANG REDEKAR Equity Equity IN30302820313503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPR9830Q Service 30 1 30



12744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  SAINI Equity Equity IN30302820559191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CESPS9175L Business 1 1 1
12745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302820699549 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYAPS0066N Service 10 1 10
12746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA KANT KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30302820771382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPK4717B Business 1300 1 1300
12747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJAL  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302820937272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQRPJ3397E Service 450 1 450
12748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH ROSHAN RADHAKRISHNA Equity Equity IN30302821387772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPR6386B Others 200 1 200
12749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI PRIYANKA KOTTA Equity Equity IN30302821399683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATQPV3321G Housewife 20 1 20
12750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  BABUA Equity Equity IN30302821783578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWPPB5056F Business 80 1 80
12751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANASI  KHAN Equity Equity IN30302821856300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KOUPK6401P Housewife 10 1 10
12752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASSAN PUTTASWAMY MOHANKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302822005482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEGPM2285J Business 1 1 1
12753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNI  DEVI Equity Equity IN30302822076523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMIPD3765H Housewife 500 1 500
12754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANNAR MANNAN  SHANMUGAM Equity Equity IN30302822459968 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADCPS0043A Service 351 1 351
12755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH Equity Equity IN30302822931455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APAPG3253L Business 100 1 100
12756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30302822958195 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASXPD6142P Others 12 1 12
12757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIJIT  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30302823248621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPG0685N Service 100 1 100
12758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR GAUR Equity Equity IN30302823651828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYMPG5403B Service 2 1 2
12759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAM  TIWARI Equity Equity IN30302823752709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUXPT0095A Student 6 1 6
12760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU  DEVI Equity Equity IN30302823882450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FLWPD5002D Housewife 50 1 50
12761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL  RASHEED Equity Equity IN30302823891611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATAPR9449P Business 115 1 115
12762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA SUBHASH VADHER Equity Equity IN30302824865013 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPK2296K Housewife 20 1 20
12763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVASANKARAN  SIVASANTHANAM Equity Equity IN30302825000525 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS8024L Professional 10 1 10
12764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARMAN  AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302825080934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKBPA9394E Business 50 1 50
12765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA  RANI Equity Equity IN30302825220083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EMXPR7597N Business 700 1 700
12766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KRISHNAT MALI Equity Equity IN30302825245497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPM1511F Others 18 1 18
12767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302825330085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDCPK3279E Business 100 1 100
12768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYATOSH  RATH Equity Equity IN30302825706982 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIWPR5737A Business 50 1 50
12769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302825835100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPA4766G Business 20 1 20
12770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA KUMARI VERMA Equity Equity IN30302826734604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASRPV2217M Housewife 150 1 150
12771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALACHANDRAN  GOWRI Equity Equity IN30302826973260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPG8924J Housewife 70 1 70
12772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302827087386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPS9554K Others 100 1 100
12773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJEET  MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30302827287449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPM6683K Service 35 1 35
12774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISHANKAR  KAVITHA Equity Equity IN30302827397366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATNPK5811D Professional 50 1 50
12775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI  RAI Equity Equity IN30302827507986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CULPR8601P Housewife 600 1 600
12776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH GOVIND KAMAT Equity Equity IN30302827564749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPK5571A Business 104 1 104
12777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU  BORAR Equity Equity IN30302827748784 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGVPB8639N Housewife 800 1 800
12778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUKU  RAJESH Equity Equity IN30302827900663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGKPT7132N Service 49 1 49
12779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHABESH  GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30302827993560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPG4880C Service 150 1 150
12780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDARAJU KASTHURI RAJESWARAN Equity Equity IN30302828255945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJTPR1876E Service 60 1 60
12781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNANDA LILADHAR MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30302828451129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPM7142L Service 1250 1 1250
12782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED ADIL SHABBIR Equity Equity IN30302829114612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPS8922N Business 100 1 100
12783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA TUSHAL NAGPURE Equity Equity IN30302829284362 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPM0531F Service 50 1 50
12784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302830489850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBVPK6343B Business 200 1 200
12785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL  DEV Equity Equity IN30302830608411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN COQPD3824P Business 10 1 10
12786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARIKOOTI KESAVA PRIYA Equity Equity IN30302830877797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBIPV7761C Service 650 1 650
12787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA RAMESHWAR RAIBOLE Equity Equity IN30302830935520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPR4179N Professional 1010 1 1010
12788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHAN SUHAS BHATTBHATT Equity Equity IN30302831099361 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHBPB1008R Student 10000 1 10000
12789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA  SARKAR Equity Equity IN30302831142769 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEQPS9045N Housewife 10 1 10
12790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302831418322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYBPS7338R Service 250 1 250
12791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIKA  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302831456087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANNPA4153G Housewife 50 1 50
12792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV  BEDI Equity Equity IN30302832064828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPB9335L Service 10 1 10
12793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHBAR  HUSAIN Equity Equity IN30302832070050 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPH6396Q Service 50 1 50
12794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJITH KUMAR SRIRAMA Equity Equity IN30302832137203 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMAPS8646H Service 60 1 60
12795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302832138945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPG1857B Others 80 1 80
12796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MAHADEO PITALE Equity Equity IN30302832162383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALUPP4958K Service 10 1 10
12797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT PRAFULBHAI DAVE Equity Equity IN30302832185895 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPD7121M Service 300 1 300
12798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHAN MUKHDEO SINGH Equity Equity IN30302832477535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMXPS7792F Others 274 1 274
12799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANK  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302832612818 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMWPT1247B Service 310 1 310
12800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL AMIT SHINDE Equity Equity IN30302832668679 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NMPPS3002A Service 20 1 20
12801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI Equity Equity IN30302832907186 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNNPD3899P Service 1 1 1
12802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN MAHADEO RANE Equity Equity IN30302832952221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPR6626B Service 50 1 50
12803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302833000736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFHPK5061M Service 1 1 1
12804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJAL  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302862089355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQNPG9564M Student 50 1 50
12805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TETALI CHIRANJEEVI REDDY Equity Equity IN30302862218101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPT3004Q Service 50 1 50
12806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THEONES  R Equity Equity IN30302862236319 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPR0833Q Others 100 1 100
12807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET  SAXENA Equity Equity IN30302862304219 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJOPS1739J Service 20 1 20
12808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NRIPENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302862343721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNPPS3670H Service 200 1 200
12809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR PANKAJ Equity Equity IN30302862387938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBZPP5457M Service 30 1 30
12810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity IN30302862536568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSDPS2010K Service 50 1 50
12811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK  KHANNA Equity Equity IN30302862580984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGVPK6497C Service 10 1 10
12812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARSHIYA ATAULLAH SHAIKH Equity Equity IN30302862690752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPA9429A Housewife 1000 1 1000
12813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURKAIT AKASH NIHAR Equity Equity IN30302862827380 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDCPP0838B Service 80 1 80
12814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESWARI  RAVI Equity Equity IN30302862860002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPR0158D Service 100 1 100
12815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVKUSH  KUSHWAHA Equity Equity IN30302862883948 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARDPK2927L Business 100 1 100
12816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHARAPU  SRINU Equity Equity IN30302863064111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUAPM0410M Business 80 1 80
12817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSA MAHENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30302863065616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOSPS9484K Housewife 730 1 730
12818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA RAJESH SONAWANE Equity Equity IN30302863146947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQBPS5591Q Business 200 1 200
12819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR KANAGALA Equity Equity IN30302863195592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPK7303J Service 10 1 10
12820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLESH  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302863224435 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASEPK4003B Housewife 150 1 150
12821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPAN  MEENA Equity Equity IN30302863363699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFWPM1721A Business 30 1 30
12822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P  EKAMBARAM Equity Equity IN30302863487183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASPE5054E Others 90 1 90
12823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M  RADHA Equity Equity IN30302863488080 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNCPM9487M Housewife 30 1 30
12824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA RAVI KOHLI Equity Equity IN30302863538772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CFUPK7133M Service 50 1 50
12825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM  SHEE Equity Equity IN30302863553772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDOPS8471C Student 20 1 20
12826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMI AJAY BHUTA Equity Equity IN30302863571831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPB8700N Professional 100 1 100
12827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302863691905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPT4711H Service 3 1 3
12828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN  JEE Equity Equity IN30302863700499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPJ1880D Professional 50 1 50
12829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADDAM  SRAVANTHI Equity Equity IN30302863823482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPG5099D Housewife 20 1 20
12830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK DHANANJAYBHAI VIRKAR Equity Equity IN30302863861817 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPV9076G Service 20 1 20
12831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ  FRANCIS Equity Equity IN30302863878742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACIPF8527F Student 10 1 10
12832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASHBHAI GANGADAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30302863883161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPP1847A Others 110 1 110
12833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR BADHEI Equity Equity IN30302863890466 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHOPB4795Q Service 100 1 100
12834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302863906573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSIPK8508C Service 200 1 200
12835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN  GANATRA Equity Equity IN30302863940523 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPG4086B Business 111 1 111
12836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD S MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302863943291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQRPM0940N Service 50 1 50
12837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALLY  VARGHESE Equity Equity IN30302863969347 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPV1192Q Housewife 300 1 300
12838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD K SINGLA Equity Equity IN30302863970714 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXUPS3496F Service 200 1 200
12839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302863981381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPK4404B Service 70 1 70
12840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI SUBODH PATWARDHAN Equity Equity IN30302863989765 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPP8734H Housewife 17030 1 17030
12841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNISH  NANAVATI Equity Equity IN30302864025227 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPN3948B Service 10 1 10
12842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMAKANT MANILAL PANDYA Equity Equity IN30302864091865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPP2754L Others 20 1 20
12843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH RAMANBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity IN30302864125646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDQPP2020M Service 60 1 60
12844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOY  DAS Equity Equity IN30302864153402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPD7713M Service 2 1 2
12845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONORAMA  MONDAL Equity Equity IN30302864287417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDGPM7490A Housewife 120 1 120
12846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302864315998 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCFPS8164R Service 15 1 15
12847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH  AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302864319565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPA9099C Business 450 1 450
12848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOY PRAKASH AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302864398588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPA9158M Business 850 1 850
12849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302864409680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPA4685M Housewife 350 1 350
12850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI  AGARWALA Equity Equity IN30302864409786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADAPA8239Q Housewife 550 1 550
12851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA  DAHIYA Equity Equity IN30302864470240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPD3210A Housewife 10 1 10
12852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBOBRATA  BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity IN30302864475140 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPB9759G Professional 230 1 230
12853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANEEQ AHMED MOHAMMED IQBAL DHOLAKIA Equity Equity IN30302864493953 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHYPD1475N Business 20 1 20
12854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAVOLU VENKATA RAVI SANKAR Equity Equity IN30302864542379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPR8779A Service 300 1 300
12855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNASAMY  MADASAMY Equity Equity IN30302864549866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPM5483K Others 740 1 740
12856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302864558377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRAPS8118E Business 40 1 40
12857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJOY  PAUL Equity Equity IN30302864559224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPP4318Q Others 10 1 10
12858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302864606344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPK7574N Service 10 1 10
12859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHANSHU  TYAGI Equity Equity IN30302864659379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOPPT0282C Service 50 1 50
12860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH Equity Equity IN30302864684790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EEVPS6725H Business 31 1 31
12861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABIA RASHEED Equity Equity IN30302864714151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APXPA2622J Housewife 10 1 10
12862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRENDRA GAJANAN KALKAR Equity Equity IN30302864750012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPK3916B Service 10 1 10
12863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGARAJ  M Equity Equity IN30302864779473 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPM4342F Service 20 1 20
12864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETHA  GOVADA Equity Equity IN30302864802688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPG7869H Service 10 1 10
12865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALADHITHAN Equity Equity IN30302864848012 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPV3546J Service 50 1 50
12866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302864874490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJYPG0114R Service 30 1 30
12867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR GOPAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302864938815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPA8780G Business 20 1 20
12868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30302864976567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPS3540E Others 50 1 50
12869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PRAKASH SAMDANI Equity Equity IN30302865011278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQHPS7215R Service 20 1 20
12870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED   ABDUL   ABID   RUHI Equity Equity IN30302865030073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPR3230M Service 320 1 320
12871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH PRAKASH POL Equity Equity IN30302865072224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPP7515Q Service 10 1 10
12872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  BARMAN Equity Equity IN30302865082861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLAPB5290E Business 20 1 20
12873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA MILIND CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30302865133007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFLPM7209K Housewife 150 1 150
12874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  M Equity Equity IN30302865219846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHUPA4696N Service 50 1 50
12875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SHANKARRAO RAWLE Equity Equity IN30302865242433 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPR7654B Service 12 1 12
12876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDERJEET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302865242468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVFPS8201R Service 10 1 10
12877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMKUMAR  S Equity Equity IN30302865325149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWMPR0834C Service 2 1 2
12878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAY PRABHAKAR SUREKAR Equity Equity IN30302865478118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EAWPS7219M Business 440 1 440
12879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA  RATHORE Equity Equity IN30302865544559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATAPR9496C Service 100 1 100
12880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  VASHISHT Equity Equity IN30302865575145 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASNPV6416E Service 10 1 10
12881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI  RAI Equity Equity IN30302865579190 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDDPR3628A Housewife 51 1 51
12882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNIT KUMAR ROY Equity Equity IN30302865589283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQVPR2507K Service 1 1 1
12883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  GUTTIKONDA Equity Equity IN30302865604864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPG5122J Business 10 1 10
12884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH DULERAY AMBANI Equity Equity IN30302865637955 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGDPA4998G Service 600 1 600
12885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA  SOMANI Equity Equity IN30302865744011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWTPS6614A Service 127 1 127
12886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSMITA  DASH Equity Equity IN30302865791683 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRHPM0585M Housewife 200 1 200
12887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL  PANDEY Equity Equity IN30302865812903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATCPP2394P Service 10 1 10
12888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI Equity Equity IN30302865842583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPJ1774R Business 20 1 20
12889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302866007027 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDJPG8043E Service 386 1 386
12890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA TULASHIRAM PAWAR Equity Equity IN30302866054283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPMPP2579F Service 60 1 60
12891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVALKUMAR N JOSHI Equity Equity IN30302866285065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATGPJ7646E Service 100 1 100
12892 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SYNDICATE INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD Equity Equity IN30302866315232 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30302866315232 Others 2 1 2
12893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH  TAK Equity Equity IN30302866411152 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPT3381K Service 14480 1 14480
12894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302866421062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJOPS9527C Housewife 10 1 10
12895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHBHAI J GABANI Equity Equity IN30302866429691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALKPG9243L Business 400 1 400
12896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK  CHHAJER Equity Equity IN30302866453746 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPC4796J Service 16210 1 16210
12897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR KAR Equity Equity IN30302866467212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPK8319M Service 10 1 10
12898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGVIJAYSINH  ZALA Equity Equity IN30302866496571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPZ5723H Service 100 1 100
12899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  JAIN Equity Equity IN30302882235255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPJ3289K Service 140 1 140
12900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI GANESH BAFNA Equity Equity IN30302882240377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPB7588C Business 70 1 70
12901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH R MISHRA Equity Equity IN30302882261604 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAKPM4207P Business 50 1 50
12902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302882286773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPA1470R Service 1510 1 1510
12903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPANSHU  JINDAL Equity Equity IN30302882354262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAKPJ6311H Student 250 1 250
12904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA ANAND BHALADHARE Equity Equity IN30302882357980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPB7576N Housewife 500 1 500
12905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILENDRA KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30302882359016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPJ2616F Business 11 1 11
12906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA  VASHNEY Equity Equity IN30302882365344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKYPV3164A Housewife 460 1 460
12907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H K KAMLESH SAH Equity Equity IN30302882392521 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPS4253N Business 450 1 450
12908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA BHIKAJI KAMBLE Equity Equity IN30302882413134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPK6182D Housewife 400 1 400
12909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR VARSHNEY Equity Equity IN30302882422135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPV6886C Business 330 1 330
12910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDER KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302882491037 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVGPM1663C Service 100 1 100
12911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACQUELIA  COLACO Equity Equity IN30302882508310 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPC2327H Service 75 1 75
12912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT GAJANAN PATHAK Equity Equity IN30302882551627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPP5718N Service 10 1 10
12913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATNAGAR  SHIVANSH Equity Equity IN30302882610705 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDHPB7906D Student 250 1 250
12914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN  CHADHA Equity Equity IN30302882614110 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPC6286C Service 2500 1 2500
12915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOGASANI  GOWTHAMI Equity Equity IN30302882625799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJXPS3433Q Professional 54 1 54
12916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  RAJAWAT Equity Equity IN30302882630595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFSPR5894J Professional 20 1 20
12917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG  DHAMECHA Equity Equity IN30302882647370 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPD5369F Service 2139 1 2139
12918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITI  KOHLI Equity Equity IN30302882685096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPK3070A Housewife 50 1 50
12919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY VASANTDAN GADHVI Equity Equity IN30302882734002 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPG3904F Business 2590 1 2590
12920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIPUL  KHANNA Equity Equity IN30302882776106 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXSPK9506E Business 310 1 310



12921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADHIYAR  SURAJ Equity Equity IN30302882861339 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BILPP0275J Service 200 1 200
12922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH JIVANDAS ASAR Equity Equity IN30302883015657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOWPA4227R Business 200 1 200
12923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR KALANI Equity Equity IN30302883043974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPK8148H Business 40 1 40
12924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET  VERMA Equity Equity IN30302883072096 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPV8637Q Professional 400 1 400
12925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASHI SINGH CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30302883145053 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPC0754G Business 2 1 2
12926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA KUMAR PATHAK Equity Equity IN30302883251082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCNPK2736H Service 1 1 1
12927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH RAJEEV RUIA Equity Equity IN30302883273119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EOKPR5982G Student 1448 1 1448
12928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302883404235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPK3670P Business 100 1 100
12929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEERA RAMDAS MENON Equity Equity IN30302883492855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPM4893G Service 25 1 25
12930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  PATEL Equity Equity IN30302883575541 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBUPP4078F Business 30 1 30
12931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND  MAHALANABISH Equity Equity IN30302883653371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPM8797E Business 120 1 120
12932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH YOGESH BUBNA Equity Equity IN30302883677495 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB6404D Business 30000 1 30000
12933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITHA  PALVAI Equity Equity IN30302883710459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPP9720E Others 50 1 50
12934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR BABURAO GUNJAL Equity Equity IN30302883763532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPG3138L Others 100 1 100
12935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302883772001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPY7864C Housewife 250 1 250
12936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHEDA YOGESH PREMJI Equity Equity IN30302883847890 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC6674J Others 10 1 10
12937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity IN30302883888082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVLPS2525E Service 9 1 9
12938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI  BHAT Equity Equity IN30302883951673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUWPB9157B Service 200 1 200
12939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30302883996950 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPJ6704G Business 350 1 350
12940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKRITI  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302884038345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATBPG5971C Professional 10 1 10
12941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA DARJI Equity Equity IN30302884053891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPD6027G Service 670 1 670
12942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREENATH SANTOSH UCHIL Equity Equity IN30302884054819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPU8871A Service 50 1 50
12943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM AVTAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30302884129629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJLPS4827J Service 30 1 30
12944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA JAYANTILAL GADA Equity Equity IN30302884215598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPG5465C Housewife 50 1 50
12945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL PUNSHIBHAI GADA Equity Equity IN30302884221490 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPG9029F Business 20 1 20
12946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NABIGARU  PANDU Equity Equity IN30302884269625 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPN6222D Service 15 1 15
12947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHTHA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302884271595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACWPG9307N Others 70 1 70
12948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA  . Equity Equity IN30302884328346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYGPA3824N Service 20 1 20
12949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA  GANDHI Equity Equity IN30302884390238 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPG8582B Business 50 1 50
12950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDAPPAGARI B BALRAJU Equity Equity IN30302884436945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSKPB6473P Service 50 1 50
12951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN  GOEL Equity Equity IN30302884452439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AETPG9787M Business 204 1 204
12952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT MOHAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302884585273 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPA5891J Business 180 1 180
12953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA VIKRAM KUHAR Equity Equity IN30302884596160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPMPK7867M Business 90 1 90
12954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302884615289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPS7600R Professional 50 1 50
12955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARHAN MOHAMMAD KHAN Equity Equity IN30302884647785 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPK2914B Agriculture 30 1 30
12956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL  PANDITA Equity Equity IN30302884677687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZQPP1140D Service 53352 1 53352
12957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  SIROHI Equity Equity IN30302884720675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPS7489E Business 1150 1 1150
12958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPSHIKHA  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302884778086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DNRPS1795B Business 70 1 70
12959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIWAN  CHAND Equity Equity IN30302884804130 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPD2623H Business 15 1 15
12960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT DATTU PATIL Equity Equity IN30302884812794 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPP4997H Service 30 1 30
12961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKAR REDDY MUKKARA Equity Equity IN30302884888775 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGPPM5216K Service 10 1 10
12962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHASMITA  JENA Equity Equity IN30302884927734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHRPJ4661D Business 40 1 40
12963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUNADHA DUTT PALLAMPATI Equity Equity IN30302885019500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPP2411K Professional 30 1 30
12964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV  CHORDIA Equity Equity IN30302885020585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPC3432G Business 671 1 671
12965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK  KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30302885168666 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGEPK4587C Student 500 1 500
12966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHIRAJ  MADASAMY Equity Equity IN30302885469791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPM2180H Others 258 1 258
12967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity IN30302885484444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPS8756R Business 56 1 56
12968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAMIDIPATI  SRIVAISHNAVI Equity Equity IN30302885505299 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NJOPS1772K Service 250 1 250
12969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL SINGH JAUNAPURIA Equity Equity IN30302885555861 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPJ7686A Service 500 1 500
12970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA Equity Equity IN30302885589944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPVPM6563B Business 40 1 40
12971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G C BABY USHA RANI Equity Equity IN30302885614478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOAPB2816B Professional 600 1 600
12972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR  PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30302885727507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALLPP8557H Service 10 1 10
12973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAULRAJ  MADASAMY Equity Equity IN30302885750450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWYPP1692H Others 230 1 230
12974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA BHIKHAJI KAMBLE Equity Equity IN30302885812137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPK6276A Business 110 1 110
12975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU KANTA PARIKH Equity Equity IN30302885821677 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEDPP2721E Business 20 1 20
12976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV  CHAUDHARY Equity Equity IN30302885827251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAKPC2394K Business 202 1 202
12977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity IN30302885869218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATTPP6851G Business 1085 1 1085
12978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVTAR  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302885880629 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATLPS8608N Service 445 1 445
12979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARUSHILA SANTHANA MAHALINGAM Equity Equity IN30302885935491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPS7379C Others 10 1 10
12980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONSUM  MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30302886069947 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPM5039H Professional 3 1 3
12981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  K Equity Equity IN30302886075761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCYPD8049R Service 70 1 70
12982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHVIR  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302886295703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPS4056L Business 10 1 10
12983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUCHURI VIJAYA LAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30302886329839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EWYPP5841L Housewife 10 1 10
12984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVULAPALLI GOPALA KRISHNA Equity Equity IN30302886364220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPD2723L Business 10 1 10
12985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTALAPATI NAGA JALA DURGA TANUJA Equity Equity IN30302886364721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPV3916E Housewife 27 1 27
12986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302886387653 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRQPS9702L Service 41 1 41
12987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT Equity Equity IN30302886459571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KGPPS8751D Student 870 1 870
12988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANYA  GOEL Equity Equity IN30302886524438 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNUPG9081P Professional 2500 1 2500
12989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR M VANDRA Equity Equity IN30302886709321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZEPV4143J Student 200 1 200
12990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARRANYA  B Equity Equity IN30302886947352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BORPA7138D Service 190 1 190
12991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ANJU BRIJESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302887018166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BERPP1150G Business 50 1 50
12992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIK  SINHA Equity Equity IN30302887197921 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPS1592A Service 40 1 40
12993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA  S Equity Equity IN30302887264815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUPPS2445P Business 7000 1 7000
12994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMED  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302887327737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJYPS4515A Service 100 1 100
12995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA BRAT CHATURVEDI Equity Equity IN30302887552752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPC8437L Service 1 1 1
12996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEALS NILESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30327084016307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GFRPP3491C Student 15 1 15
12997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDEVI V Equity Equity IN30334010014194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJCPS3010A Service 300 1 300
12998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI A Equity Equity IN30334010016786 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANUPM3622M Housewife 10 1 10
12999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTHARANI Equity Equity IN30334010032132 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOOPV4866M Housewife 10 1 10
13000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR M. S. BASWAN Equity Equity IN30335810009752 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPB8533E Student 10 1 10
13001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y RANI MURALIKRISHNA Equity Equity IN30338210156074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPR0037M Housewife 30 1 30
13002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MOHAN Equity Equity IN30338210156103 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPM2867C Service 20 1 20
13003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y MURALIKRISHNA Equity Equity IN30338210156111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPM4449D Service 10 1 10
13004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU KOCHER Equity Equity IN30338210200209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPK4339L Business 50 1 50
13005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKKARAI SELLAPPAN Equity Equity IN30338210207587 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KQVPS6486M Others 500 1 500
13006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEVAN MUTHUCHELLI Equity Equity IN30338210267627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPV9397H Business 4 1 4
13007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPITA DAS Equity Equity IN30338210289058 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEGPD5865K Housewife 113 1 113
13008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable . GANESAN S Equity Equity IN30338260157579 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPG0807F Business 25 1 25
13009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP BOTHARA Equity Equity IN30340310002563 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPB9566C Service 70 1 70
13010 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)AUGUST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30340310009786 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30340310009786 Others 50 1 50
13011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR BANTHIA Equity Equity IN30340310021678 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPB4919N Service 30 1 30
13012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA BANTHIA Equity Equity IN30340310021686 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPB8664E Housewife 500 1 500
13013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30342010199793 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATSPG3520G Housewife 1 1 1
13014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ SANJAY PATEL Equity Equity IN30342020389561 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJEPP0137A Business 10 1 10
13015 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional investorsQUADRATURE CAPITAL VECTOR SP LIMITED Equity Equity IN30343810021660 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30343810021660 Others 27890 1 27890
13016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJOY KUMAR CHAND Equity Equity IN30352610007959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPC5542N Service 10 1 10
13017 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MATALIA STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30357510000503 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30357510000503 Others 40 1 40
13018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTIBEN CHINU SEJPAL Equity Equity IN30357510003134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGBPS7866L Housewife 10 1 10
13019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL DINESHBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity IN30357510003206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOEPD0088F Student 20 1 20
13020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILA SHAH Equity Equity IN30357510025308 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPS5373B Housewife 50 1 50
13021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV KRISHNARAO KULKARNI Equity Equity IN30357510045860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPK8026G Others 90 1 90
13022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESHBHAI DINESHBHAI RAJYAGURU Equity Equity IN30357510049324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPR1685H Business 10 1 10
13023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODRAI LIMBABHAI BHALALA Equity Equity IN30357510059789 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGMPB8454D Business 700 1 700
13024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK PRAVINBHAI BHATTI Equity Equity IN30357510085371 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTKPB5221Q Business 50 1 50
13025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRABEN MANISHBHAI SAMANI Equity Equity IN30357510105735 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ECWPS2267H Housewife 150 1 150
13026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH MADHUBHAI BHANDERI Equity Equity IN30357510131690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYIPB1977B Service 20 1 20
13027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN RATILAL SATODIYA Equity Equity IN30357510133562 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BULPS6164H Service 70 1 70
13028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMATBHAI GANDUBHAI VEKARIYA Equity Equity IN30357510206481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOYPV1158E Others 40 1 40
13029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK BHADRIK CHOKSHI HUF Equity Equity IN30357510235767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHM2834G Business 40 1 40
13030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH HASMUKHBHAI WADHER Equity Equity IN30357510241907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPW0788P Service 100 1 100
13031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH RATILAL SAMANI Equity Equity IN30357510243540 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMUPS9208E Business 100 1 100
13032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRABHAI BALVANTRAI MACHCHHAR Equity Equity IN30357510263451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPM8036B Others 100 1 100
13033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ PRABHUDAS SACHDE Equity Equity IN30357510297218 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APPPS2748B Business 10 1 10
13034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHABEN HEMAL VYAS Equity Equity IN30357510363104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNEPV4455P Housewife 25 1 25
13035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE Equity Equity IN30359110029529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADDPB9283G Service 20 1 20
13036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRALHAD KRISHNARAO SHITOLE Equity Equity IN30364710044588 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPS4954D Others 10 1 10
13037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMLU CHANDRAIAH REDDY Equity Equity IN30364710044623 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPR1548K Professional 50 1 50
13038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM ASHISH MALPANI Equity Equity IN30364710051497 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBEPM0217P Housewife 3000 1 3000
13039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SADANAND GARDE Equity Equity IN30364710055183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAYPG5617R Service 250 1 250
13040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT BIPIN KARNIK Equity Equity IN30364710063335 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPK2045H Service 1800 1 1800
13041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN SAMBHAJI SINAGARE Equity Equity IN30364710073445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGAPS8329D Business 2000 1 2000
13042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN SAMBHAJI SINAGARE Equity Equity IN30364710074702 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGHS2862H Others 3000 1 3000
13043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA VIJAYKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30364710081047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPS8692R Housewife 50 1 50
13044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBHAJI DATTATRAY SINAGARE Equity Equity IN30364710102095 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIHS9154C Others 2000 1 2000
13045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN KASHINATH ABHANG Equity Equity IN30364710118792 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPA6456B Others 20 1 20
13046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA RANI AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30365510028569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPA2013R Professional 200 1 200
13047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARWAN  SINGH Equity Equity IN30365510030926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CTWPS2449L Business 50 1 50
13048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30365510031855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPS1752G Business 300 1 300
13049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM  SINGH Equity Equity IN30365510039804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLOPS6948G Service 240 1 240
13050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30365510042613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJYPK5079A Business 80 1 80
13051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEDHAR BELLAPU RAVVALA Equity Equity IN30365510050460 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIWPS6612P Service 20 1 20
13052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30365510066876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPG5487F Service 20 1 20
13053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH  CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30365510070475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPC8406L Service 100 1 100
13054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI Equity Equity IN30365510075439 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXGPP7957K Service 50 1 50
13055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOOTA RAM CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30365510085832 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC0837B Service 100 1 100
13056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30365510088894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEXPK8484D Service 200 1 200
13057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30365510095117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJYPK5321B Service 10 1 10
13058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV GUPTA & SONS HUF Equity Equity IN30365510108665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHS6024B Service 200 1 200
13059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH  SHARMA Equity Equity IN30365510118580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPS0318Q Business 10 1 10
13060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM  VERMA Equity Equity IN30365510154671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPV4888E Service 10 1 10
13061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30365510167328 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANLPK5045R Service 220 1 220
13062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANI SHANKAR BASISHTHA Equity Equity IN30365510183512 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPB4992K Service 185 1 185
13063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA  MAURYA Equity Equity IN30365510190243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAGPM7630H Business 5070 1 5070
13064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAJRANGLAL BALKISHAN AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30365510257297 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPA4072C Business 10 1 10
13065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30365510264251 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPG0140B Others 250 1 250
13066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI  BHATIA Equity Equity IN30365510291338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPB3698K Business 400 1 400
13067 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ABHISHEIK PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT Equity Equity IN30365510296012 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30365510296012 Others 390 1 390
13068 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SERVOLOKA INVESTMENT LTD Equity Equity IN30365510296061 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30365510296061 Others 980 1 980
13069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30365580088386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EKGPP7451G Service 5000 1 5000
13070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ DILIPKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30365580144560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADEPS9936J Business 10000 1 10000
13071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30365580229936 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBMPK5110R Service 2100 1 2100
13072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR ROHRA Equity Equity IN30365580230076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPR8047P Business 150 1 150
13073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SATYANARAYANA  BOTTA Equity Equity IN30365580274179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASKPB3633N Service 200 1 200
13074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THEERTHAPPA  MANJUNATHA Equity Equity IN30365580307221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYBPM7531R Service 20 1 20
13075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKALA  SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30365580419736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWXPK0677E Others 3030 1 3030
13076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN SURESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30365580445097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJJPP6573R Business 3000 1 3000
13077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT VIKRAMBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30365580446619 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPS0537G Others 5300 1 5300
13078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR BHANUDAS LOKHANDE Equity Equity IN30365580553806 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPL9447N Service 50 1 50
13079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI SINGH Equity Equity IN30365580555877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN IRJPS2607R Service 650 1 650
13080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRIMA MAYURBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30365580661366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MQTPS2901M Business 1503 1 1503
13081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity IN30366310024382 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPB0676M Professional 100 1 100
13082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER NISCHAL Equity Equity IN30366310037538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPN6599F Business 90 1 90
13083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPINDER SINGH Equity Equity IN30366310050648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPS7998C Professional 10 1 10
13084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHAV SHARMA Equity Equity IN30366310059797 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GWXPS9522J Student 250 1 250
13085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL BANSAL Equity Equity IN30366310066671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPB2437N Business 10 1 10
13086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA NEERAJ SHARMA Equity Equity IN30371910215715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZAPS1689L Housewife 30 1 30
13087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH MANSUKHLAL SAMANI Equity Equity IN30371910428379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPS6749L Service 10 1 10
13088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA SINGH VIDYARTHI Equity Equity IN30371910452660 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPV9284B Housewife 90 1 90
13089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH ASWAL Equity Equity IN30371910455800 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPA1667F Service 55 1 55
13090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA MANOJKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30021419239003 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIVPS7439F Housewife 949 1 949
13091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORAKSHANATH GENU VAKTE Equity Equity IN30021419326090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARPPV3813N Agriculture 20 1 20
13092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANSING SUMERSING PARDESHI Equity Equity IN30021419327468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUHPP0426C Others 200 1 200
13093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SWAPNA Equity Equity IN30021419359984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEHPS2590D Housewife 20 1 20
13094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVI MUKESH JETHWANI Equity Equity IN30021419378610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPJ2626H Housewife 50 1 50
13095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH GIRDHARLAL JETHVANI Equity Equity IN30021419403246 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPJ8238R Professional 100 1 100
13096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A THANGAMMAL Equity Equity IN30021419403502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPT5094Q Housewife 300 1 300
13097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVJIBHAI D PATEL Equity Equity IN30021419406457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFFPP0201A Business 100 1 100



13098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKA GULATI Equity Equity IN30021419436331 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPG7698G Service 290 1 290
13099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH HIRALAL AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30021419443429 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPA5070E Business 550 1 550
13100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMLE NITIN NAGNATHRAO Equity Equity IN30021419499213 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPC8959H Business 30 1 30
13101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR DESHMUKH Equity Equity IN30021419500912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUEPD4177B Service 20 1 20
13102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N R DHOOT HUF Equity Equity IN30021419508567 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADHN5755N Business 30 1 30
13103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S P LALIT KUMAR KARNAVAT Equity Equity IN30021419509721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANCPP3520H Business 30 1 30
13104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K JAYAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021419528738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPJ2419N Business 200 1 200
13105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI SINGH Equity Equity IN30021419539750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GPVPS5448C Housewife 50 1 50
13106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA RAO Equity Equity IN30021419552665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPR1555N Service 20 1 20
13107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURAV KHETWAT Equity Equity IN30021419578510 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXBPK8778M Student 5000 1 5000
13108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH GIRDHARILAL JETHWANI HUF Equity Equity IN30021419599373 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANHM9353D Business 110 1 110
13109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30021419614174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPS1624C Others 70 1 70
13110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PHILOMENA VINCENT MENDES Equity Equity IN30021419618431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSVPM4974M Housewife 30 1 30
13111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA HUF Equity Equity IN30021419623664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHR7317C Business 198 1 198
13112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT NARESH KORE Equity Equity IN30021419630498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMJPK4890A Professional 30 1 30
13113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKARALINGAPPA B H Equity Equity IN30021419714440 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BICPS2737K Others 10 1 10
13114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKANYA S RATHI Equity Equity IN30021419776204 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXRPR8963P Service 60 1 60
13115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH SURINDERKUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30021419783855 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHRPG8596R Service 370 1 370
13116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP JAIN Equity Equity IN30021419787552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPJ8682Q Business 100 1 100
13117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULBHAI MANUBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity IN30021419800122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFXPM7805F Others 3300 1 3300
13118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH CHAND SHARMA Equity Equity IN30021419829923 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPS6146F Others 50 1 50
13119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SURYAKANT SHAH Equity Equity IN30021419850504 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPS2406K Business 1500 1 1500
13120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA JAIRAM SATARDEKAR Equity Equity IN30021419890045 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWQPS2084N Others 10 1 10
13121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ DEVI RATHI Equity Equity IN30021419979648 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPR5228F Housewife 50 1 50
13122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA JAIN Equity Equity IN30021419983372 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFOPJ9663Q Student 100 1 100
13123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHNA RATHI Equity Equity IN30021420035161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHKPR0482D Service 1 1 1
13124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHEEL A P Equity Equity IN30021420044845 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPR3896F Agriculture 30 1 30
13125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTABEN YOGESHKUMAR RANA Equity Equity IN30021420078959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPR1440B Housewife 10 1 10
13126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELABEN J PATEL Equity Equity IN30021420102908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGSPP1101G Housewife 10 1 10
13127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAWANTI PRAKASH VATWANI Equity Equity IN30021420151949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPV8962C Housewife 200 1 200
13128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHI DUBEY Equity Equity IN30021420164153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDAPD0014K Housewife 1000 1 1000
13129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAWAL PURVI VIJAY Equity Equity IN30021420172651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALFPP3541F Business 10 1 10
13130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH JYOTINDRA RAVAL Equity Equity IN30021420186066 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPR1166N Service 1000 1 1000
13131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADINATH AKARAM DHAVALE Equity Equity IN30021420221734 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJJPD2431H Service 40 1 40
13132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENICIA DSILVA Equity Equity IN30021420223641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLDPD3107R Housewife 31 1 31
13133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAMI SHANTANU YERPUDE Equity Equity IN30021420258621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFKPG1198L Service 20 1 20
13134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAMA RANI V Equity Equity IN30021420290981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APNPA2128K Service 170 1 170
13135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D SIVA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30021420292690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPD0289Q Business 10 1 10
13136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASIM KAJA MOIDEEN Equity Equity IN30021420292770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPK7267G Service 10 1 10
13137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM NARAINDAS TALREJA Equity Equity IN30021420303632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPT1098A Service 30 1 30
13138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN LAL NIGAM Equity Equity IN30021420428064 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPN0733F Others 30 1 30
13139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA ANANT BAGADE Equity Equity IN30021420436819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPB8384P Others 10 1 10
13140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN BHATIA Equity Equity IN30021420442665 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQLPB8662C Student 20 1 20
13141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASEENDRAN T Equity Equity IN30021420481756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMPPS8895D Agriculture 40 1 40
13142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMJI DEVSHI NANDU Equity Equity IN30021420538676 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPN0515G Business 100 1 100
13143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK K BHATT Equity Equity IN30021420562291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPB2949Q Others 582 1 582
13144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA A BHATT Equity Equity IN30021420562306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPB2943E Housewife 163 1 163
13145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATT YASH ALPESHKUMAR Equity Equity IN30021420562314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CPAPB3500B Student 179 1 179
13146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA MAHADEO BIRADAR Equity Equity IN30021420599089 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOIPB1075B Service 350 1 350
13147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN NAGENDRA AVULA Equity Equity IN30021420623401 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKMPA8538K Service 158 1 158
13148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH ASHOKBHAI BHATT Equity Equity IN30021420680280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPB1870A Business 195 1 195
13149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL GANGADHAR RAWATE Equity Equity IN30021420703127 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASWPR1594C Service 9 1 9
13150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITTARANJAN CHOUDHURY Equity Equity IN30021420711507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPC3329C Business 10 1 10
13151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GANGULY Equity Equity IN30021420733722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADJPG8061D Others 20 1 20
13152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIKH SHITAL ANKUR Equity Equity IN30021420777928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPP1872M Housewife 150 1 150
13153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREENATH S Equity Equity IN30021420807224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDRPS0322Q Service 27 1 27
13154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30021420813788 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPJ7399Q Others 500 1 500
13155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P P DIVAKARAN Equity Equity IN30021420841386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPP0817D Service 200 1 200
13156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADA SREENIVASULUREDDY Equity Equity IN30021420907700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DVEPS9050L Service 150 1 150
13157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHULKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30021420910369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCDPP3896B Service 40 1 40
13158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRISHTI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30021420964298 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHEPB6015J Service 100 1 100
13159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARPALSINH JITENDRASINH RATHOD Equity Equity IN30021420964966 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPR9570R Service 1000 1 1000
13160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA AMARISHKUMAR DESAI Equity Equity IN30021420971627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPD9140K Housewife 10 1 10
13161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATHA D M Equity Equity IN30021421116532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNTPM4127Q Service 50 1 50
13162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTAB ALAM Equity Equity IN30021421126663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZQPA8331H Business 1800 1 1800
13163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH RIKHAVCHAND SHAH Equity Equity IN30021421173170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPS2622L Others 1000 1 1000
13164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPLAB SANTRA Equity Equity IN30021421174790 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALQPS9278K Others 100 1 100
13165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIREN PRAKASH DODIA Equity Equity IN30021421280010 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBAPD2900C Student 20 1 20
13166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR Equity Equity IN30021421282824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPK2278H Service 10 1 10
13167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH JAIN Equity Equity IN30021421283317 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEXPJ1168N Student 10 1 10
13168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANRAJ JAIN Equity Equity IN30021421283325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPK8633N Business 10 1 10
13169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAYKUMAR ANILKUMAR PANDYA Equity Equity IN30021421362592 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPP6443F Others 7 1 7
13170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR NAINAR Equity Equity IN30021421402122 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPN0102L Agriculture 200 1 200
13171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI KHURANA Equity Equity IN30021421402729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUTPK6006F Housewife 10 1 10
13172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMATA SURANA Equity Equity IN30021421412030 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYRPS7068H Housewife 50 1 50
13173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHUDARA VIJAYABEN MANHARBHAI Equity Equity IN30021421424324 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CYVPM1270P Housewife 100 1 100
13174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAY PHADTE Equity Equity IN30021421452035 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGWPP5332A Service 50 1 50
13175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHEK ACHPAL Equity Equity IN30021421476111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPD7901N Housewife 200 1 200
13176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANDARU TEJASWI Equity Equity IN30021421477737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPT4755K Service 10 1 10
13177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL ARUN NANDANWAR Equity Equity IN30021421503055 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPN5793E Business 20 1 20
13178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHKUMAR B PATEL Equity Equity IN30021421514419 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APEPP9535J Service 50 1 50
13179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH DHURABHAI ROHIT Equity Equity IN30021421522697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPR5862M Service 100 1 100
13180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARA SEKHAR Equity Equity IN30021421547908 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWMPA5383Q Service 40 1 40
13181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARADA PRASANNA DAS Equity Equity IN30021421561696 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJXPD9912A Business 70 1 70
13182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA PASU GADA Equity Equity IN30021421614086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPG9598H Others 801 1 801
13183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SHESHAGIRI TANDEL Equity Equity IN30023916552694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AINPT5993J Agriculture 20 1 20
13184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBU PADA SARKAR Equity Equity IN30023916588255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLHPS4289N Service 410 1 410
13185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJINKYA SUHAS KODAK Equity Equity IN30023916590107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FXOPK5885F Service 20 1 20
13186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMA KUMARI S Equity Equity IN30023916696060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPS4580N Housewife 20 1 20
13187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIELA CHACKO Equity Equity IN30023916736675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPC7168G Housewife 1000 1 1000
13188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHAD Equity Equity IN30023916794977 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTFPA0070B Service 101 1 101
13189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASCARENHAS NOREEN PREETI Equity Equity IN30023916834159 Canada Not applicable Income Tax PAN APWPP2922D Professional 10 1 10
13190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURUVILLA SAJI ABRAHAM Equity Equity IN30023916851113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVQPA4587A Service 60 1 60
13191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETH SUDARSANAN LEENA Equity Equity IN30023916877638 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BUEPL6090C Service 26 1 26
13192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYYAPPAN EDATHALAYIL ABHIJITH Equity Equity IN30023916889325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKEPA2944Q Service 168 1 168
13193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINU THOMAS Equity Equity IN30023916903125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNGPT4855G Service 50 1 50
13194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VERGHESE RAJY Equity Equity IN30023916910325 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALSPV6731E Service 300 1 300
13195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIJU VARGHESE Equity Equity IN30023916947417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPV4855N Service 500 1 500
13196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA RAMU B S Equity Equity IN30023930044459 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPR1637A Others 10 1 10
13197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA RAMESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30023950018148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPD3717F Housewife 3500 1 3500
13198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGESH RAMESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30023950024724 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIMPD3716E Student 2150 1 2150
13199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL RAMESH DESAI Equity Equity IN30023950024732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPD5932F Service 200 1 200
13200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA JIGNESH MEHTA Equity Equity IN30023950025340 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPM5058Q Housewife 250 1 250
13201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA PANKAJ MODI Equity Equity IN30023950051192 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMWPM9928P Others 100 1 100
13202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFUL VORA Equity Equity IN30023950077289 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPV7026R Business 20 1 20
13203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR KRUNALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI Equity Equity IN30023980181491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNGPP4755E Business 60 1 60
13204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMASUNTHARAM  L Equity Equity IN30023980188593 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHYPL8848E Agriculture 50 1 50
13205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S. JAYA KUMAR Equity Equity IN30023980227682 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGPPJ8176F Others 100 1 100
13206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMARAJ  PANJALI Equity Equity IN30023980276658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASYPP0400H Service 80 1 80
13207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMANAN  P Equity Equity IN30023980281166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMKPL6210H Others 110 1 110
13208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALEENA  MATHEW Equity Equity IN30023980293232 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPE3067D Housewife 205 1 205
13209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI  N Equity Equity IN30023980353502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANFPB6528A Service 61 1 61
13210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOTHIDULAR PULIKKAL BALAN Equity Equity IN30023980402745 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANJPJ4686M Agriculture 10 1 10
13211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL Equity Equity IN30023980405338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJNPS5045R Service 151 1 151
13212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GNANAPRAKASAM  A Equity Equity IN30023980428059 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFQPG7455J Others 7 1 7
13213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ THANKAPPAN T Equity Equity IN30023980432997 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPT8927B Agriculture 60 1 60
13214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUPPANAN  GURUMOORTHI Equity Equity IN30023980468007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPG4658M Service 10 1 10
13215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBALAKSHMI  M Equity Equity IN30023980495449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GHZPS4087K Housewife 45 1 45
13216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V SAJEEVADAS Equity Equity IN30023980552428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEVPS6298A Agriculture 45 1 45
13217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JILADIYA RAHUL MYAJARBHAI Equity Equity IN30023980632215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDBPJ1664G Service 110 1 110
13218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVARAO  CHEBROLU Equity Equity IN30023980632571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOQPC1113E Agriculture 2 1 2
13219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable I T MACHAIAH Equity Equity IN30023980697912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACGPM5043H Service 200 1 200
13220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT ANDANEPPA HUNASHIMARAD Equity Equity IN30023980751517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPC2524L Service 5 1 5
13221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.VISHNU  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30023980816946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPV9598M Business 10 1 10
13222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAN  SREERAJ Equity Equity IN30023981029938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWEPS1114G Service 25 1 25
13223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALEYAMMA Equity Equity IN30023981037673 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EVLPA4134B Housewife 70 1 70
13224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMLA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30023981273249 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIEPD1024D Agriculture 80 1 80
13225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH  BHARTIA Equity Equity IN30023981568907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPB6751H Business 100 1 100
13226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FEBITHA KHALID PATHIYANAVALAPPIL Equity Equity IN30023981585313 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FFEPP8257Q Housewife 100 1 100
13227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SANTOSH GOYAL Equity Equity IN30023981602738 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJXPG5644B Service 100 1 100
13228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN  MEHTA Equity Equity IN30023981604434 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPM2882A Service 10 1 10
13229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA Equity Equity IN30023981637117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FGLPP0008R Housewife 30 1 30
13230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMIJAYASORUBAN  RAJAVIMALANAATHAN Equity Equity IN30023981637980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXAPR1619C Service 50 1 50
13231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADDETI RAMAKOTESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30023981682743 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPR2259J Service 230 1 230
13232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA  MOGAVEERA Equity Equity IN30023981761978 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BRMPM8707N Business 7 1 7
13233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASAITHAMBI  BHARATHI Equity Equity IN30023981831137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNDPB8799R Housewife 60 1 60
13234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WASI  HAIDER Equity Equity IN30023981844322 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPH1739E Service 300 1 300
13235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAYANI  PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30023981913581 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPK1695P Service 5630 1 5630
13236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATHEW  JOHN Equity Equity IN30023981968481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPJ3732F Service 150 1 150
13237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANNA THIMMA BHOVI RAJANNA Equity Equity IN30023981972316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFMPR4651M Service 5 1 5
13238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANAVEL  K Equity Equity IN30023982002121 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CADPD1560M Service 34 1 34
13239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA SANTOSH GOYAL Equity Equity IN30023982016802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARVPG6594R Service 100 1 100
13240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANCY Equity Equity IN30023982060181 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPA0112K Others 100 1 100
13241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAN  LATHA Equity Equity IN30023982094930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPL1261D Others 53 1 53
13242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YALAKALA  JAYARAJU Equity Equity IN30023982106100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNDPY0467N Service 126 1 126
13243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMMUL MUNEERA K Equity Equity IN30023982135489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GZSPK5747K Housewife 20 1 20
13244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTAMMA Equity Equity IN30023982233415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LCHPS3489R Agriculture 370 1 370
13245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANA  CH Equity Equity IN30023982242016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIQPC2192G Service 10 1 10
13246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA Equity Equity IN30023982612421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JULPS9588F Housewife 13 1 13
13247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVYA T R Equity Equity IN30023982697344 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HGDPK3938R Service 9 1 9
13248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOBINDA LAL MUKHERJEE Equity Equity IN30026310021598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPM3992P Business 30 1 30
13249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADRA BISWAS Equity Equity IN30026310037819 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALEPB1945Q Housewife 20 1 20
13250 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)GURUDEV FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30026310092160 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30026310092160 Others 70 1 70
13251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAKLATA KUNDU PODDER Equity Equity IN30026310100864 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUZPK0490P Housewife 10 1 10
13252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR KUMAR NANDI Equity Equity IN30026310109314 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPN3889Q Others 50 1 50
13253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRINAL ROY Equity Equity IN30026310123247 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPR2443B Business 20 1 20
13254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR BAG Equity Equity IN30026310179807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUJPB4753A Professional 620 1 620
13255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA ROY Equity Equity IN30026310212082 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUBPR6434N Housewife 40 1 40
13256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAS DATTACHAUDHURI Equity Equity IN30026310227935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPD5455L Business 10 1 10
13257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIMANTINI MONDAL Equity Equity IN30026310258802 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNTPM2237G Business 10 1 10
13258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHALCHANDRA VISHNU PARANJAPE Equity Equity IN30028010022708 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPP1736E Others 10 1 10
13259 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)K.V.DEVELOPMENT AND INVESTMENT CO PVT.LTD. Equity Equity IN30028010054240 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30028010054240 Others 30 1 30
13260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MICHAEL ALBUQUERQUE Equity Equity IN30028010058036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPA2894P Others 11500 1 11500
13261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CELESTE ALBUQUERQUE Equity Equity IN30028010058052 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHPPA8418C Housewife 11316 1 11316
13262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA ANIRUDDH PENDSE Equity Equity IN30028010181007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPP1814P Service 3860 1 3860
13263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMISH  ARVINDLAL SHAH Equity Equity IN30028010203367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKJPS0156L Professional 10 1 10
13264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPALI SHINGAVI Equity Equity IN30028010271633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBQPS1735N Business 80 1 80
13265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ JAGDISHRAJ MEHTA Equity Equity IN30028010311443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPM9936A Business 50 1 50
13266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL ANIL LODHI Equity Equity IN30028010314519 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPL3399F Service 50 1 50
13267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEETA NAVINKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30028010331163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQQPS6513A Housewife 80 1 80
13268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKRISHNA VASUDEO DINKAR Equity Equity IN30028010398154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPD0240M Others 20 1 20
13269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL ASHOK MALPANI Equity Equity IN30028010409612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPM6947A Business 10 1 10
13270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALONI NAMDEV MORYANI Equity Equity IN30028010453146 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKOPM4178K Housewife 150 1 150
13271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM DAYARAM MORYANI Equity Equity IN30028010453154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHQPM7284H Business 100 1 100
13272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS MANSARAM PATIL Equity Equity IN30028010466097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPP2927Q Others 50 1 50
13273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR V JOSHI Equity Equity IN30028010509404 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPJ2974C Business 30 1 30
13274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURLIDHAR A NIBANDHE Equity Equity IN30051382790748 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPN0265C Business 10 1 10



13275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHBOOB AINUDDIN MURSAL Equity Equity IN30051382818876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZTPM1910D Others 90 1 90
13276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH Equity Equity IN30051382858239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZDPA9565R Student 100 1 100
13277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051382930687 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DMYPK4138L Service 10 1 10
13278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISHA N Equity Equity IN30051382948453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARJPH3627C Student 10 1 10
13279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAGOPALAN RAMAIAH Equity Equity IN30051382961049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPR2081F Others 12 1 12
13280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUND DINESHCHANDRA MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051383092005 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATYPM6945R Professional 40 1 40
13281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SINGAM REDDY SIVAREDDY Equity Equity IN30051383127611 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVUPS1244R Student 50 1 50
13282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN Equity Equity IN30051383176732 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQSPK8509Q Housewife 100 1 100
13283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH K Equity Equity IN30051383226200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMAPS7871M Service 10 1 10
13284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051383242949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGNPA4747A Housewife 200 1 200
13285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA DINANATH DICHOLKAR Equity Equity IN30051383430886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPD9289M Others 50 1 50
13286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30051383433452 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGOPA0882K Others 2500 1 2500
13287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGRAM PRADIP NEMISHTE Equity Equity IN30051383439754 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVTPN7507K Student 30 1 30
13288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN GOPAL VYAS Equity Equity IN30051383462570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BILPV2471E Service 20 1 20
13289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA MAHESH KATHAROTIYA Equity Equity IN30051383475105 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ESZPK7377F Others 90 1 90
13290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU ANAND TAORI Equity Equity IN30051383664771 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPT5566E Housewife 203 1 203
13291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA VIPIN RATHI Equity Equity IN30051383761240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPT1198N Service 240 1 240
13292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIRAJSINH PRAVINSINH GOHIL Equity Equity IN30051383826781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYSPG4147B Others 20 1 20
13293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALLATHAMBI M P Equity Equity IN30051383869437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APTPN6289C Agriculture 400 1 400
13294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA SUNIL SHIRKE Equity Equity IN30051383909085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CSSPP5599R Service 200 1 200
13295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK SHAMARAO MHATRE Equity Equity IN30051384029474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPM6026C Others 10 1 10
13296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIRAM RAJAGOPALAN Equity Equity IN30051384040084 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJSPR6813M Service 10 1 10
13297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMALPURI PRAVINPURI GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30051384087851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPCPG0857H Others 50 1 50
13298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAVASUN NESHA Equity Equity IN30051384107569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTKPN6248K Housewife 100 1 100
13299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT RAMJI VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity IN30051384114650 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPV9955H Others 30 1 30
13300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM GUNVANTLAL MEHTA Equity Equity IN30051384220608 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACOPM4275D Others 1000 1 1000
13301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MUSTAQEEM Equity Equity IN30051384260857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPM6312J Service 2 1 2
13302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KHANDUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051384294949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYXPP0262E Others 1 1 1
13303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA PRATIM GUHA Equity Equity IN30051384317154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPG2112Q Service 110 1 110
13304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJANI GHANSHYAM TAORI Equity Equity IN30051384325235 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPT9357J Housewife 3188 1 3188
13305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNDLIK SHRAVANJI MANOHAR Equity Equity IN30051384328426 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABDPM6486G Service 10 1 10
13306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KHARBANDA Equity Equity IN30051384396870 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATMPK6206D Service 100 1 100
13307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOWRI N Equity Equity IN30051384397688 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPG0546J Others 20 1 20
13308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA KISHORE VAHI Equity Equity IN30051384561725 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPV3429B Service 50 1 50
13309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPLAB BIKASH BEHERA Equity Equity IN30051384597700 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANEPB3957A Service 20 1 20
13310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJABEN ASHOKBHAI DARJI Equity Equity IN30051384666320 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJIPD6972N Others 20 1 20
13311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTATRAY GANGARAM SAWANT Equity Equity IN30051384670937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZDPS2831H Others 100 1 100
13312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH DAYALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051384716863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXPPP6340L Others 100 1 100
13313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT DATTATRAY SAWANT Equity Equity IN30051384804902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GLIPS6832P Student 40 1 40
13314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWINDER KAUR Equity Equity IN30051384836444 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPK4863A Business 400 1 400
13315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30051384920509 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOAPC6971B Others 50 1 50
13316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND MADAN KALIA Equity Equity IN30051384932993 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPK6181R Business 100 1 100
13317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RESHMA AMISH CHHEDA Equity Equity IN30051384940400 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPC7438H Housewife 10 1 10
13318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GOEL Equity Equity IN30051384954502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AROPG3841Q Others 210 1 210
13319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30051385047185 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPC1625D Business 3000 1 3000
13320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YEDUKONDALU YAKASIRI Equity Equity IN30051385109398 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPY2834L Student 2 1 2
13321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK Equity Equity IN30051385140865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BICPA4247G Service 20 1 20
13322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM DEENANATH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051385152057 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTXPG3922Q Service 12 1 12
13323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051385206483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPB7202K Service 650 1 650
13324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT SUBHASH KOLI Equity Equity IN30051385207062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVFPK7817F Service 20 1 20
13325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA AKSHAY DESAI Equity Equity IN30051385220221 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPR5010M Others 100 1 100
13326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AROCKIARAJ S Equity Equity IN30051385252756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDQPA5882A Business 10 1 10
13327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALMALI Equity Equity IN30051385300891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LTCPS6473B Student 60 1 60
13328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMIT SHETHIA Equity Equity IN30051385404981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEFPS8352R Others 80 1 80
13329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30051385469742 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPC7138G Service 40 1 40
13330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA PRAKASH NAGARKAR Equity Equity IN30051385508017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPN4017F Service 10 1 10
13331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR JEKISANDAS DUDHWALA Equity Equity IN30051385603967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACBPD3019R Business 36 1 36
13332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN YOGESH TAORI Equity Equity IN30051385645767 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPT9352J Housewife 2000 1 2000
13333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH GHANSHYAM TAORI Equity Equity IN30051385650090 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPT9355R Business 1054 1 1054
13334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESH SAURABH Equity Equity IN30051385681179 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGIPS6554C Service 10 1 10
13335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVI UDAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30051385702108 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPJ0207F Housewife 1000 1 1000
13336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVITEJA S V S S Equity Equity IN30051385739075 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CANPR6229M Service 50 1 50
13337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH NARENDRA SHAH Equity Equity IN30051385766482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPS7804F Service 20 1 20
13338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI JAYESH THAKUR Equity Equity IN30051385802457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPT3689J Housewife 200 1 200
13339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANPATBHAI GHAGHRETIYA Equity Equity IN30051385987599 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMEPG2728D Service 50 1 50
13340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MOONDRA Equity Equity IN30051386080270 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPM0925K Business 400 1 400
13341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI SHRIKANT MALU Equity Equity IN30051386120641 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPM0187C Housewife 250 1 250
13342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051386138877 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JECPK6788G Service 10 1 10
13343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REYNOLD AUGUSTINE GOTLA Equity Equity IN30051386166016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPG8050E Service 10 1 10
13344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL DHIRAJLAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30051386191476 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPP6648Q Business 2500 1 2500
13345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIRKUMAR NARAYANBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity IN30051386198596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDYPC4745A Service 100 1 100
13346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHA MANISH SHETH Equity Equity IN30051386213635 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EGOPS6761Q Housewife 20 1 20
13347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONDALAKADU THIMMAPPAYYA PARVATHI Equity Equity IN30051386215305 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPP7751C Housewife 20 1 20
13348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKTI RATHORE Equity Equity IN30051386226543 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPR4710Q Business 10 1 10
13349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH MITESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30051386235616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLMPS0611P Student 5000 1 5000
13350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRAGIRI SHIVANAND GIRI GOSVAMI Equity Equity IN30051386235938 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APMPG3923K Service 20 1 20
13351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP UMEDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051386315569 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMGPP2492K Others 150 1 150
13352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA HIMANSHU BHATT Equity Equity IN30051386322912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKRPB2195A Housewife 10 1 10
13353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALABEN M THAKKAR Equity Equity IN30051386337919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEVPT8402Q Housewife 10 1 10
13354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN SHANKAR JAIN Equity Equity IN30051386344160 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPJ9753A Business 225 1 225
13355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERIYASAMY RAJENDRAN PRIYA Equity Equity IN30051386404040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKGPP3160G Housewife 10 1 10
13356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURBACHAN SINGH DHIR Equity Equity IN30051386409239 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPD0873A Others 1000 1 1000
13357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJAN SHIVAMURTHY Equity Equity IN30051386442879 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FBFPS2091A Others 50 1 50
13358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITEN HASHMUKH SHAH Equity Equity IN30051386451508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPS9976R Business 30 1 30
13359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051386468907 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGLPS0186A Service 100 1 100
13360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH JAGDISHBHAI MISTRY Equity Equity IN30051386540695 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRQPM6473E Service 19 1 19
13361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD FOUZAN Equity Equity IN30051386585946 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPF3907E Student 70 1 70
13362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051386613454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANQPD4451R Service 100 1 100
13363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIREN INDRAVADANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30132110520156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEAPP9134L Business 30 1 30
13364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISHKUMAR VRAJLAL GONDALIA Equity Equity IN30132110629967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMNPG6968Q Others 204 1 204
13365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRUPAMA NITIN CHUDGAR Equity Equity IN30132110672952 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPC4784E Housewife 100 1 100
13366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL ANILBHAI BHAU Equity Equity IN30132110705337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPB4044D Business 1000 1 1000
13367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRITSINH BALABHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity IN30132110737114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPM3157R Service 20 1 20
13368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHISH VIRENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30132110749274 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWMPS4423Q Business 1750 1 1750
13369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHABH VIRENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30132110749346 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPCPS1277M Service 2300 1 2300
13370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARAN JIT SINGH Equity Equity IN30133017012506 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPS7367M Service 10 1 10
13371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity IN30133017064974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD0313M Housewife 50 1 50
13372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30133017065178 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALCPM1336Q Others 120 1 120
13373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LINA ANILKUMAR CHOVATIA Equity Equity IN30133017112381 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGBPC5395D Housewife 40 1 40
13374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133017204042 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPB6646R Housewife 210 1 210
13375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS THOMAS Equity Equity IN30133017224974 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPT4111A Service 50 1 50
13376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMISHA HASMUKHLAL GADA Equity Equity IN30133017295533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEXPG6774N Student 250 1 250
13377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30133017376729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPM7845A Business 30 1 30
13378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANORAMA BHANDARI Equity Equity IN30133017380791 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKDPB8558R Housewife 10 1 10
13379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK MAHADEO SALVI Equity Equity IN30133017388159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPS4896M Service 10 1 10
13380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133017451663 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPB1836N Business 680 1 680
13381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESHBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30133017484164 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQDPP3099D Agriculture 10 1 10
13382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SINGH Equity Equity IN30133017499530 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFZPS8750B Housewife 30 1 30
13383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133017557323 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPA3231B Housewife 170 1 170
13384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30133017558131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACUPK7972P Agriculture 50 1 50
13385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA YADAV Equity Equity IN30133017560257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWTPK5460F Agriculture 10 1 10
13386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133017671808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACJPB5910D Housewife 20 1 20
13387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133017671824 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPB7489A Housewife 20 1 20
13388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARVINDER  SINGH  CHHABRA Equity Equity IN30133017673416 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPC1967H Business 60 1 60
13389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT. VEENA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133017691820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPA0100A Service 60 1 60
13390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SINGHAL Equity Equity IN30133017779291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AENPS0941K Professional 20 1 20
13391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH P DODECHA Equity Equity IN30133017796022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADUPD6457B Professional 10 1 10
13392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORCHANDRA   J   PANCHAL Equity Equity IN30133017982887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPP9453D Others 10 1 10
13393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA LADHA Equity Equity IN30133018090573 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPPL6788F Business 10 1 10
13394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY KUMAR WANKHADE Equity Equity IN30133018182722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPW7075K Service 20 1 20
13395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR M SUTHAR Equity Equity IN30133018209149 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPS9837N Service 10 1 10
13396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRUPMA ASHOKKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity IN30133018225944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPS7032D Housewife 30 1 30
13397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA DUBEY Equity Equity IN30133018246422 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPD9220D Housewife 30 1 30
13398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHESH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133018268727 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHS6550A Business 10 1 10
13399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMEETKUMAR SURESHCHAND SURANA Equity Equity IN30133018277834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALHPS2072C Service 10 1 10
13400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEENA NATH Equity Equity IN30133018290697 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFCPN3326B Others 19 1 19
13401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG SHAHU KADAM Equity Equity IN30133018413016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFIPK5921M Others 20 1 20
13402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD KHALIL KHAN Equity Equity IN30133018450081 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASDPK4356N Others 50 1 50
13403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR DAS Equity Equity IN30133018514088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABTPD5464H Others 410 1 410
13404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA K JANI Equity Equity IN30133018613255 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPJ2274N Housewife 10 1 10
13405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITTHALBHAI B. PATEL Equity Equity IN30133018658520 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALWPP0535A Others 30 1 30
13406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA RAVI LENGADE Equity Equity IN30133018684065 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPL9149J Housewife 10 1 10
13407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133018698046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPB1118N Others 20 1 20
13408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI PRAKASH BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133018750143 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPB1119P Business 20 1 20
13409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP BHAWNANI Equity Equity IN30133018764633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGWPB0927D Business 40 1 40
13410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA PARESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30133019043036 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPS8643L Housewife 50 1 50
13411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARIMA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133019064612 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHVPA8361N Housewife 30 1 30
13412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITEN TIMBADIA Equity Equity IN30133019089647 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPT2277P Professional 300 1 300
13413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN K MEHTA Equity Equity IN30133019158216 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AODPM3200K Business 900 1 900
13414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SHUKLA Equity Equity IN30133019159580 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZBPS7232E Business 10 1 10
13415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ PURI Equity Equity IN30133019270450 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACLPP6140M Business 100 1 100
13416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT. VIMAL ANAND Equity Equity IN30133019361357 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHCPA3347B Business 10 1 10
13417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKAM CHAND BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133019444174 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHB1792C Others 285 1 285
13418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133019444182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPB1006A Business 575 1 575
13419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKAM CHAND BOTHRA Equity Equity IN30133019449828 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPB8566D Others 1024 1 1024
13420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30133019493812 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHNPS7291G Service 110 1 110
13421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI VINOD GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133019526825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPG4608G Others 10 1 10
13422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU KANT GUPTA Equity Equity IN30133019534798 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPG5957A Service 30 1 30
13423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABITA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30133019579930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADBPM0247K Housewife 10 1 10
13424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA SINGH AHUJA Equity Equity IN30133019632351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPA9293L Business 250 1 250
13425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJWATI DEVI Equity Equity IN30133019797876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPD3795B Others 20 1 20
13426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDER SINGH SOOD Equity Equity IN30133019801850 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMDPS2429Q Professional 10 1 10
13427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30133019817399 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFGPS8766B Housewife 540 1 540
13428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30133019856672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHA6517M Business 30 1 30
13429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR JAJODIA Equity Equity IN30133019860321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPJ6568L Others 10 1 10
13430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJID SHAFIMOHAMAD RANGREJ Equity Equity IN30133019921475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJYPR1162P Business 10 1 10
13431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30133019931303 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHN4592A Business 50 1 50
13432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR SINGLA Equity Equity IN30133019940469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWBPS9628K Business 50 1 50
13433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHODA U KARKERA Equity Equity IN30133020079750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPK0528C Housewife 10 1 10
13434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA SWAPAN SUDHIR Equity Equity IN30133020201546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKVPD6614Q Service 10 1 10
13435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRS. SUSHMA BHATI Equity Equity IN30133020235852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANAPB6938M Housewife 10 1 10
13436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV SINGH Equity Equity IN30133020281182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEHR9315P Others 30 1 30
13437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30133020417594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNQPS0695P Service 70 1 70
13438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND DESHKAR Equity Equity IN30133020484747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKWPD4854D Business 50 1 50
13439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONA PANDEY Equity Equity IN30133020505032 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGOPP6937D Service 50 1 50
13440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL DEV Equity Equity IN30133020579669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKXPD9030G Service 80 1 80
13441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ PURI Equity Equity IN30133020580915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGHD2173M Others 150 1 150
13442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI AKBARI Equity Equity IN30133020611770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AITPA6228R Business 20 1 20
13443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA KUMARI Equity Equity IN30133020622352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUGPK4653B Housewife 200 1 200
13444 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)KANODIA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30133020648402 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30133020648402 Others 4422 1 4422
13445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL RAJKUMAR NARSARIA Equity Equity IN30133020675894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPN5717H Others 30 1 30
13446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity IN30133020688643 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANBPM6196K Business 100 1 100
13447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHI GOEL Equity Equity IN30133020765104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPG6407G Housewife 20 1 20
13448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAL RAJESH PATEL Equity Equity IN30133020791345 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATYPP0127E Others 40 1 40
13449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUR AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30133020837430 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPA0702C Business 10 1 10
13450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA SHERIAR DARUWALLA Equity Equity IN30133020838403 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEEPG4558D Service 100 1 100
13451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30133020895703 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHK7641D Business 40 1 40



13452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANA DEB Equity Equity IN30133020933736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPD8479J Business 10 1 10
13453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANESH SHARMA Equity Equity IN30133021000334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQPPS6591K Service 310 1 310
13454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30133021123781 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP5029A Agriculture 10 1 10
13455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30133021123804 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APJPP5028B Agriculture 10 1 10
13456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHOCKEMTHARAIL MATHEW ANTONY Equity Equity IN30133021138086 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPA6615N Others 10 1 10
13457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRIYA GAUTAM PAL Equity Equity IN30154963847243 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWDPK2999R Housewife 300 1 300
13458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA SHASHANK SHANBHAG Equity Equity IN30154963909131 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPD2422N Housewife 200 1 200
13459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHITA ROHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30154963936920 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJBPA6193L Business 6850 1 6850
13460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA Equity Equity IN30154963944577 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPG5991K Business 225 1 225
13461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH NARSHIBHAI PADHIYAR Equity Equity IN30154963966839 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIRPP7506R Professional 70 1 70
13462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOMAS K MATHEW Equity Equity IN30154964012685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPM8449E Service 275 1 275
13463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD MAHABAL SHETTY Equity Equity IN30154964032040 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOKPS8773K Service 10 1 10
13464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA DATTATRAY MAHAJAN HUF Equity Equity IN30154964040242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHR0843Q Others 60 1 60
13465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M T MANDALIYA HUF Equity Equity IN30154964040283 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHM1069F Others 500 1 500
13466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA  BHOI Equity Equity IN30154964147385 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATTPB3270D Housewife 100 1 100
13467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUMIL H NAGORI Equity Equity IN30154964157856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPN3770F Business 185 1 185
13468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER SHARAN NATANI Equity Equity IN30154964162260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABCPN2674E Business 10 1 10
13469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH VITHALDAS SEJPAL HUF Equity Equity IN30154964200133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAHH6237C Others 10 1 10
13470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREENATH  NALLAVEETTIL Equity Equity IN30154964217552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPN5884N Service 250 1 250
13471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARPAT MISHRIMAL CHANDAN Equity Equity IN30154964235272 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPC8633M Business 3469 1 3469
13472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TITUS PINTO Equity Equity IN30154964256076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9999E Others 40 1 40
13473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU VIPUL NAGDA Equity Equity IN30154964290808 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPD3329B Housewife 20 1 20
13474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAKSHAL A VARIA Equity Equity IN30154964342386 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMLPV3180H Service 2 1 2
13475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH DWARKAPRASAD AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30154964349914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPA0096M Business 500 1 500
13476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA DAS Equity Equity IN30154964366137 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPD8615N Housewife 20 1 20
13477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEEL KOHLI Equity Equity IN30154964396517 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPK5550A Housewife 900 1 900
13478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA JOSEPH Equity Equity IN30154964398205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPJ3859J Housewife 60 1 60
13479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR DUGAR Equity Equity IN30154964437337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACQPD8999R Business 100 1 100
13480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYABEN BHAVIKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154964502441 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFAPS3341B Housewife 850 1 850
13481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT V RUPALA Equity Equity IN30154964527628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWKPR8955P Business 3000 1 3000
13482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAN KANT TREHAN Equity Equity IN30154964531815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT0223F Business 10 1 10
13483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAYA ROMEL PATEL Equity Equity IN30154964568265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBRPP4319A Student 510 1 510
13484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA JAYESH SHAH Equity Equity IN30154964579532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARMPS1149M Housewife 20 1 20
13485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNA ROHAN DEDHIA Equity Equity IN30154964590155 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPD3317M Business 20 1 20
13486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR LATH HUF Equity Equity IN30154964597841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHR0360N Others 170 1 170
13487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK PUNJWANI HUF Equity Equity IN30154964717107 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMHA8411P Others 60 1 60
13488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEP RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity IN30154964736202 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBIPP5317K Business 350 1 350
13489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARI PRATIMA PRITAM Equity Equity IN30154964765436 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CETPP0367Q Housewife 2000 1 2000
13490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ NENSEY SAMPAT Equity Equity IN30154964804420 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPS4069A Business 100 1 100
13491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA PANKAJ SAMPAT Equity Equity IN30154964822730 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABEPS3757R Business 100 1 100
13492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRAJESH MANEKLAL KIRTANIA Equity Equity IN30154964846236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKFPK4363D Business 1000 1 1000
13493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARLA K PATEL Equity Equity IN30154964968825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOSPP8467L Housewife 30 1 30
13494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREKSHA MEET SHAH Equity Equity IN30154965040888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EMMPS5576M Service 100 1 100
13495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH TARUNKUMAR MANGALDAS Equity Equity IN30154965075428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPS6770R Professional 100 1 100
13496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIXITA RAJESH PARMAR Equity Equity IN30154965412487 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPP4616P Housewife 100 1 100
13497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable J RESHMA PRUSTY Equity Equity IN30154965428967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CUGPP5506G Business 200 1 200
13498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH BHIKHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30154965429236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CAJPP0764K Business 60 1 60
13499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPENDRA SHYAMLAL INANI HUF Equity Equity IN30154965882225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAPHP4297M Others 301 1 301
13500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASEEN TAJIR Equity Equity IN30154965917099 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWSPT6238E Student 40 1 40
13501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIJAL PRAVINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30154965923070 Australia Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEUPS5957F Professional 100 1 100
13502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHU MENGI Equity Equity IN30154965972496 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUMPM7179E Service 30 1 30
13503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOAQUIM M C FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30154965975584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPF0034C Business 100 1 100
13504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASHCHANDRA PRAJAPATI Equity Equity IN30154965989014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATFPP3715K Service 50 1 50
13505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30154966310366 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGUPS0659E Service 10 1 10
13506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGTYANI MONA R Equity Equity IN30154966317079 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CWMPS1663K Housewife 150 1 150
13507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA H JAIN Equity Equity IN30154966342428 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPJ6526L Housewife 1530 1 1530
13508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR SAHADEO SURVE Equity Equity IN30154966365914 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGNPS6115A Service 50 1 50
13509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTHARI KINJAL Equity Equity IN30154966613834 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCGPP8954H Business 6580 1 6580
13510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI RAVINDRA HINGWALA Equity Equity IN30154966630388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPH2567H Professional 390 1 390
13511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL ALKABEN BHASKARBHAI Equity Equity IN30154966635253 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPP9963A Housewife 2000 1 2000
13512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOPAN YADAV BHANGALE Equity Equity IN30154966638616 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB9438M Others 40 1 40
13513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ERLE FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30154966764622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPF0075B Professional 500 1 500
13514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMOHAN TRIGUNAYAT Equity Equity IN30154966790383 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPT4990M Business 1500 1 1500
13515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANTHAN KSHATRIYA Equity Equity IN30154966868437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMPPK2801C Business 250 1 250
13516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA VINOD SHAH Equity Equity IN30154966896891 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS2196A Housewife 2500 1 2500
13517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTHONY FERNANDES Equity Equity IN30154966938087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPF6475G Others 10 1 10
13518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD BIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity IN30154966943787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADIPS8122J Service 10 1 10
13519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA RANI Equity Equity IN30154966994813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHTPR3402K Housewife 400 1 400
13520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAL MONANK PATEL Equity Equity IN30154967018016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUOPP9528L Business 320 1 320
13521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHNA ANUJ BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30154967019159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTCPP2184G Business 320 1 320
13522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR PATHAK Equity Equity IN30154967088293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPP2321C Business 50 1 50
13523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR Equity Equity IN30154967130859 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPB0719Q Service 5900 1 5900
13524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSKAAN SARTHAK TIBREWAL Equity Equity IN30154967220483 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZBPA0402K Service 6000 1 6000
13525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARA DEVI MAROO Equity Equity IN30154967223017 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJNPM0986B Housewife 30 1 30
13526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH RAJEEV RAMANLAL HUF Equity Equity IN30154967299566 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARHS2312C Others 1897 1 1897
13527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMEE RAJANIKANT KILLEKAR Equity Equity IN30154967329516 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHKPK7663C Housewife 50 1 50
13528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EVELYN MARY PINTO Equity Equity IN30154967409820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPP9998F Others 60 1 60
13529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU CHANDRAMOHAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30154967419719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPN8637E Service 20 1 20
13530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA BELWAL Equity Equity IN30155710658865 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB0945E Service 10 1 10
13531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH KUMAR PURWAR Equity Equity IN30155711137159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPP4553M Service 10 1 10
13532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTAM DAS CHELLANI Equity Equity IN30155720003278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPC7868H Business 10 1 10
13533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity IN30155720069387 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPB0872G Professional 30 1 30
13534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM DAS AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30155720084321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPA6430C Service 30 1 30
13535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGMOHAN LAL ARORA Equity Equity IN30155720123880 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPA2553Q Service 20 1 20
13536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30155720441622 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVAPS9257J Service 100 1 100
13537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET JAIN Equity Equity IN30155720490858 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPJ2686P Agriculture 10 1 10
13538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30155720514369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAVPM8193K Service 10 1 10
13539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity IN30155720606150 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPK5269A Others 10 1 10
13540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDEY Equity Equity IN30155720669252 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPP7638B Business 40 1 40
13541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL PARSAD TIWARI Equity Equity IN30155721226658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFEPT1919G Service 50 1 50
13542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU GUPTA Equity Equity IN30155721316596 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPG1113Q Service 60 1 60
13543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA Equity Equity IN30155721316601 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFNPG1109G Business 60 1 60
13544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN MOHAN SETHI Equity Equity IN30155721924565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMWPS0506G Service 90 1 90
13545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATMA RAM GAMBHIR Equity Equity IN30155722056258 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMXPG5504G Others 10 1 10
13546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDRA SINGH Equity Equity IN30155722205614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOQPS8661Q Student 100 1 100
13547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA SURU Equity Equity IN30232410790343 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEMPS1996K Business 170 1 170
13548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K ANJANA DEVI Equity Equity IN30232410796967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASAPK3655R Housewife 10 1 10
13549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SAMPURNAM Equity Equity IN30232410809417 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGFPS2482A Housewife 120 1 120
13550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA LAKSHMI EADARA Equity Equity IN30232410821815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPE6846P Housewife 80 1 80
13551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEPANA SAKUNTHALA Equity Equity IN30232410831290 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBPPS0894D Housewife 150 1 150
13552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBATI NARASIMHULU Equity Equity IN30232410861905 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIGPA0346P Business 30 1 30
13553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T RAJA REDDY Equity Equity IN30232410885847 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACPPT6834N Business 1 1 1
13554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CH VENKATESWARA RAO Equity Equity IN30232410886534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIHPC7459C Business 280 1 280
13555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NATARAJAN Equity Equity IN30232411001787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACXPN3385N Service 30 1 30
13556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASANAPURI MOHAN RAO Equity Equity IN30232411014862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIYPS1155J Service 313 1 313
13557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMATA DASH Equity Equity IN30232411121214 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AISPD6823A Housewife 10 1 10
13558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T V LAKSHMI JYOTHI Equity Equity IN30232411177259 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPT7758C Housewife 10 1 10
13559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUTTU NAGGESWAR RAV Equity Equity IN30232411208352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEOPN3137M Service 2 1 2
13560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK ABID Equity Equity IN30232411208762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUYPS0380E Business 30 1 30
13561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU KUMARI PATRO Equity Equity IN30232411247614 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZCPP2602C Housewife 10 1 10
13562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESAVARAPU MAHALAKSHMI Equity Equity IN30232411298291 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPM7080G Others 120 1 120
13563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA ATCHUTA RAMANJUNEYA VINAY KUMAR CH Equity Equity IN30232411331928 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMQPC8469H Business 50 1 50
13564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI LAKSHMI PAMIDIMUKKALA Equity Equity IN30232411346408 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFBPP8504H Housewife 415 1 415
13565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK K. PATEL Equity Equity IN30233210001675 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPP5358G Service 1000 1 1000
13566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV S TALATI Equity Equity IN30233210009887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPT6764C Business 1000 1 1000
13567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETKIBEN ROHITBHAI MODI Equity Equity IN30233210022217 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACCPM9158P Housewife 1500 1 1500
13568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30233210031500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPP7834Q Service 10 1 10
13569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABITABEN BHAGVANDAS PATEL Equity Equity IN30233210057989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASPPP2703G Housewife 100 1 100
13570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA KIRITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30233210084836 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWAPP1718N Housewife 6800 1 6800
13571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHAL DHARMENDRA Equity Equity IN30233210085912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CLTPP3236M Service 100 1 100
13572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARAK BHUPENDRABHAI SHETH Equity Equity IN30233210086753 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPS7718H Business 30 1 30
13573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREYASH BHUPENDRA SHETH Equity Equity IN30233210086761 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATNPS3913J Business 30 1 30
13574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARAK BHUPENDRA SHETH Equity Equity IN30233210086807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHT1355H Others 120 1 120
13575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREYASH BHUPENDRA SHETH Equity Equity IN30233210086815 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWHS5506F Others 250 1 250
13576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMABEN SAILESHBHAI TALATI Equity Equity IN30233210095762 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPT0888L Professional 60000 1 60000
13577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILI SHAILESH TALATI Equity Equity IN30233210095795 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIQPT0365F Service 1800 1 1800
13578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIRAJ SHAILESH TALATI Equity Equity IN30233210096136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVWPT1101G Student 17300 1 17300
13579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH TALATI Equity Equity IN30233210096933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABMPT0890N Professional 60000 1 60000
13580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL BHATT Equity Equity IN30233210109133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPB5353L Business 2000 1 2000
13581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAN MOHAN JINDAL Equity Equity IN30234910010578 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPJ0799A Professional 10 1 10
13582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VED PRAKASH KATARIA Equity Equity IN30234910021507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASBPK4418K Business 90 1 90
13583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRSHAD AHMAD MALIK Equity Equity IN30234910049830 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPM0500N Service 1000 1 1000
13584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DR GHULAM HASSAN THAKUR Equity Equity IN30234910190076 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPT2916B Service 10 1 10
13585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VICKY MAGOTRA Equity Equity IN30234910319043 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANHPM8305L Service 40 1 40
13586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAWAR ZAIB TANKI Equity Equity IN30234910323114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPT0821H Business 70 1 70
13587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALI MOHD WANI Equity Equity IN30234910363104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPW9582C Service 1130 1 1130
13588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH CHANDER SUD Equity Equity IN30236510049316 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPS6395J Service 200 1 200
13589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236510050672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPA7529A Others 100 1 100
13590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER SEHGAL Equity Equity IN30236510083307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APQPS9541D Business 200 1 200
13591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGAT RAI SINGAL HUF Equity Equity IN30236510273630 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIHM5644N Others 20 1 20
13592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDER LAL Equity Equity IN30236510283215 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPL9605J Business 400 1 400
13593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY Equity Equity IN30236510354128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIEPK1540P Others 10 1 10
13594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30236510357715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALHR0543J Others 50 1 50
13595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSLATA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30236510449912 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPG4760E Housewife 10 1 10
13596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKSHA SEHGAL Equity Equity IN30236510454507 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BOXPS2932D Housewife 70 1 70
13597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KOCHHAR Equity Equity IN30236510459699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQWPK2959C Business 40 1 40
13598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL CHHAJER Equity Equity IN30236510502375 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADQPC9914L Service 3100 1 3100
13599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMESH SINGLA Equity Equity IN30236510536182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPS2017D Business 10 1 10
13600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA DEWITT Equity Equity IN30236510543617 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPD1730E Others 160 1 160
13601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236510546377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPD6187G Others 100 1 100
13602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA KANT YADAV Equity Equity IN30236510564694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACHPY6307K Service 120 1 120
13603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT BANSAL Equity Equity IN30236510591557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMYPB1504A Service 40 1 40
13604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHINDER KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236510666154 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLPK0735C Business 10 1 10
13605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM Equity Equity IN30236510753777 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZUPP5408N Service 20 1 20
13606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN MITTAL Equity Equity IN30236510766652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGZPM5169K Business 20 1 20
13607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30236510766669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPM4346F Business 20 1 20
13608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30236510766685 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPM4335J Housewife 20 1 20
13609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNISH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236510783846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AULPK3782G Business 200 1 200
13610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI BANSAL Equity Equity IN30236510806989 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPB1417Q Service 18810 1 18810
13611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SALIM Equity Equity IN30236510810153 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKSPS6972G Business 20 1 20
13612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN MEHRA Equity Equity IN30236510829418 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEWPM7274R Service 10 1 10
13613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU CAHWLA Equity Equity IN30236510831116 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAMPC1693F Service 10 1 10
13614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB SINGH BRAHAM Equity Equity IN30236510886266 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPB7315E Service 30 1 30
13615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236510896590 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIVPK8578N Service 20 1 20
13616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KAUR Equity Equity IN30236510900513 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNLPK1369M Service 30 1 30
13617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GARG AND SONS (HUF) Equity Equity IN30236510933475 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJHM2890R Business 500 1 500
13618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BANSAL Equity Equity IN30236510940482 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPB7521K Business 2450 1 2450
13619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANTHAN PHUTELA Equity Equity IN30236510942054 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKGPP0733B Service 510 1 510
13620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M. K. JINDAL & SONS Equity Equity IN30236510957503 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANFM8095Q Business 10 1 10
13621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATHU RAM BANSAL Equity Equity IN30236510968508 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAXPB1478L Others 50 1 50
13622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT BANSAL Equity Equity IN30236510992715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPB4394B Business 20 1 20
13623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER KUMAR RANA Equity Equity IN30236511001437 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAUPR0357B Others 2000 1 2000
13624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIPIN GUPTA Equity Equity IN30236511003560 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIFPG2039L Service 70 1 70
13625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHATAR SINGH CHHAJER Equity Equity IN30236511031265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABSPC4732E Service 600 1 600
13626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU BALA Equity Equity IN30236511056657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMHPB7172K Housewife 10 1 10
13627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIKA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30236511061559 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHMPV6430G Business 700 1 700
13628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET GUPTA Equity Equity IN30236511061680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGXPG2796G Business 600 1 600



13629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM LAL Equity Equity IN30236511098163 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABAPL4675M Service 1080 1 1080
13630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236511165934 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPK2617C Business 200 1 200
13631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236511177816 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCRPK1586K Business 20 1 20
13632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU ARYA Equity Equity IN30236511220718 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAZPA7013Q Others 50 1 50
13633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR Equity Equity IN30236511238210 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPK7451A Service 50 1 50
13634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KUMAR GIRI Equity Equity IN30236511255671 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALZPG8548H Others 200 1 200
13635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI KUMAR GARG Equity Equity IN30236511308652 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAEPG5203B Business 10 1 10
13636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMER SINGH Equity Equity IN30236511349628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUKPS4677D Business 1101 1 1101
13637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESH DEEPAK GOEL Equity Equity IN30236511383293 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPG2088R Business 10 1 10
13638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMESH SINGLA Equity Equity IN30236511405047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANRPS2017D Business 70 1 70
13639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30236511408594 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPG4805H Housewife 10 1 10
13640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHATAR SINGH CHHAJER HUF Equity Equity IN30236511412378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHC8653F Others 2000 1 2000
13641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUR MITTAL Equity Equity IN30236511424138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBQPM7590F Business 300 1 300
13642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURINDER PAL HUF Equity Equity IN30236511436240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABLHS6245K Others 150 1 150
13643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT SAYAL Equity Equity IN30236520065341 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOKPS9844N Business 200 1 200
13644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA YADAV Equity Equity IN30236520150876 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASZPY0721B Business 300 1 300
13645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONISHA INDRAJEET PAHWA Equity Equity IN30302812232007 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPP2773M Others 200 1 200
13646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAG CHAND JAIN Equity Equity IN30302812307749 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPJ0063C Business 100 1 100
13647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU  DIXIT Equity Equity IN30302812320570 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMGPD0205G Service 54 1 54
13648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHARUDDIN  MOHAMMED Equity Equity IN30302812322073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BYRPM9506M Service 18 1 18
13649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity IN30302812324887 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMYPS6205G Service 100 1 100
13650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS RAO GANDRA Equity Equity IN30302812336267 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIPPG2369H Business 100 1 100
13651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH  GURJAR Equity Equity IN30302812347117 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DJKPG9570H Professional 60 1 60
13652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL  DOSAPATI Equity Equity IN30302812359364 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EQHPD1465D Service 22 1 22
13653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBOO  KUMARI Equity Equity IN30302812421047 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NNYPK2629P Business 200 1 200
13654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH DWARKADAS BHATTAR Equity Equity IN30302812740711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPB9082D Business 200 1 200
13655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA R JAIN Equity Equity IN30302812783867 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFRPK8759C Business 30 1 30
13656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA  SUKUMAR Equity Equity IN30302812821807 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FKLPS8596F Service 2 1 2
13657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP JITENDRA PARIKH Equity Equity IN30302812939651 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANTPP9877C Service 50 1 50
13658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHANT  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302812940025 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ITCPK0047L Service 11 1 11
13659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT PRABHAKAR HALDANKAR Equity Equity IN30302813006799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPH7116E Service 60 1 60
13660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHETA RAM  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30302813007980 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKKPC5825Q Business 101 1 101
13661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRANVEER  KAUR Equity Equity IN30302813018837 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KJJPK0115E Student 439 1 439
13662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD VARA VENKATA SATYA GUMPINA Equity Equity IN30302813024349 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BADPP7012D Service 5 1 5
13663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY KUSH SOLANKI Equity Equity IN30302813024598 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LZEPS2909E Service 100 1 100
13664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND  KISHORE Equity Equity IN30302813025949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPK1659N Business 10 1 10
13665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPUKUTTY GUNASEKARAN KAVIN Equity Equity IN30302813026206 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDLPK8791G Business 660 1 660
13666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANWARI  HANDA Equity Equity IN30302813044925 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACEPH4981R Others 720 1 720
13667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEENU  KAMRA Equity Equity IN30302813046479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKHPK3758K Business 20 1 20
13668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADABHUSHANI SRIRANGA RAJU Equity Equity IN30302813047453 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEXPS1596H Service 796 1 796
13669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH BIPIN PATEL Equity Equity IN30302813054212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ATNPP9311R Business 875 1 875
13670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABIR  MIRPURI Equity Equity IN30302813057853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HFZPM8734L Service 130 1 130
13671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV RAGHUNATH SHEDGE Equity Equity IN30302813065886 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN NVMPS8570P Service 20 1 20
13672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR MUDGAL Equity Equity IN30302813070046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPM0826C Others 50 1 50
13673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIYUGEE  NARYAN Equity Equity IN30302813079649 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGOPN1026C Business 23 1 23
13674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI  RUDRA Equity Equity IN30302813084657 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZOPR3629E Others 15 1 15
13675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL JAYESHKUMAR BABUBHAI Equity Equity IN30302813086060 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BGWPP0111N Agriculture 250 1 250
13676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA  KUMAR Equity Equity IN30302813090175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJZPK6902Q Professional 20 1 20
13677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN HARIRAM LULLA Equity Equity IN30302813099514 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACRPL8088J Service 2 1 2
13678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAQIB  QAYOUM Equity Equity IN30302813105046 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPQ0230D Business 20 1 20
13679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GERARD  ALVARES Equity Equity IN30302813119161 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHNPA4423F Business 700 1 700
13680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANA  POORNIMA Equity Equity IN30302813119388 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CNJPP4209E Agriculture 50 1 50
13681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALVINDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302813130334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPS0191K Business 15 1 15
13682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL  YADAV Equity Equity IN30302813131692 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPY2496B Professional 23 1 23
13683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA  SANODIYA Equity Equity IN30302813137606 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FPLPS3559R Business 300 1 300
13684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAKTI AVINASH ARTE Equity Equity IN30302813140984 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJUPA2336A Housewife 700 1 700
13685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN M P Equity Equity IN30302813142021 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GTYPM7450R Service 10 1 10
13686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABUTALHA  I Equity Equity IN30302813142257 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BIOPA5139H Service 53 1 53
13687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH  CHAUHAN Equity Equity IN30302813145194 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJCPB2523B Service 100 1 100
13688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHIE MANISH JAIN Equity Equity IN30302813147191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DIOPR7749C Business 100 1 100
13689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAKUMAR  M Equity Equity IN30302813168431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APYPS9557F Service 60 1 60
13690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BILAKHIA MEHEK MANISH Equity Equity IN30302813188940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EDZPB0377M Student 45 1 45
13691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG  DEBNATH Equity Equity IN30302813189639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDSPD6109C Business 763 1 763
13692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYUDU DURGA DEVI Equity Equity IN30302813206662 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGRPL7598R Housewife 110 1 110
13693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA  DEVI Equity Equity IN30302813207585 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPD3040D Others 34 1 34
13694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA N PUROHIT Equity Equity IN30302813210101 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPP2225L Business 100 1 100
13695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK  BHARDWAJ Equity Equity IN30302813229334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALAPB9125A Service 25 1 25
13696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARIDA  KHATUN Equity Equity IN30302813230062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LKCPK8066K Service 40 1 40
13697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENEDICT  I Equity Equity IN30302813241449 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HXUPB3463C Student 100 1 100
13698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMBIT  BOSE Equity Equity IN30302813248505 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DXAPB9170G Student 5 1 5
13699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL  KASHYAP Equity Equity IN30302813253351 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZHPK0020J Business 15 1 15
13700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERA VENKATARAO SANGULA Equity Equity IN30302813254772 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FKDPS6700M Business 10 1 10
13701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA  MOHATA Equity Equity IN30302813255329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CHKPB5449P Service 400 1 400
13702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDANBEN KISHORBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity IN30302813264658 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXGPL6012Q Housewife 400 1 400
13703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRA LAL RAM Equity Equity IN30302813268479 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPR6218D Business 200 1 200
13704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302813275546 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BPDPS5700J Service 580 1 580
13705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELI SIVA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30302813276260 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEPPP4027P Service 2 1 2
13706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR SAH Equity Equity IN30302813278124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWRPS7741A Business 100 1 100
13707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHADAR  SHARIFF Equity Equity IN30302813278205 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMYPS7254M Service 7 1 7
13708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANIL JOE DSOUZA Equity Equity IN30302813279187 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPD0313J Service 190 1 190
13709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSHREE  AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30302813283271 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAFPA1645D Housewife 100 1 100
13710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOKALA  PANAKALARAO Equity Equity IN30302813283286 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIKPT8295J Professional 28 1 28
13711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PACHIGOLLA KRISHNA PRIYA Equity Equity IN30302813292087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPK2153K Service 30 1 30
13712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARMATA HAJABHAI NAGAJANBHAI Equity Equity IN30302813296442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJNPK4029A Business 115 1 115
13713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITHA Equity Equity IN30302813298011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EXCPK7438H Service 7 1 7
13714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302813306006 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCLPS6548R Others 77935 1 77935
13715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDULLAH MUJIBULLAH CHOWDHARY Equity Equity IN30302813332336 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEIPC7007F Business 60 1 60
13716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL Equity Equity IN30302813337690 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN JBCPK7505J Service 1 1 1
13717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAIYA DIPALI BHADRESH Equity Equity IN30302813340172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EBYPB9018N Housewife 150 1 150
13718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA Equity Equity IN30302813341014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASMPM8189L Business 350 1 350
13719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAKUMARI BALACHANDRA GOPINATH Equity Equity IN30302813343468 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPR0186J Housewife 5186 1 5186
13720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity IN30302813343933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRZPS5618N Service 30 1 30
13721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH SODHANI Equity Equity IN30302813346956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPS9668E Business 10 1 10
13722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN  GUPTA Equity Equity IN30302813352502 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJWPG2060M Business 1 1 1
13723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRISHIKESH RAMRAO DESHPANDE Equity Equity IN30302813357736 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APDPD5021Q Service 11 1 11
13724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAWADE SATISH CHANDRAKANT Equity Equity IN30302813368248 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACYPN4705B Service 4 1 4
13725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJARI  AGRAWAL Equity Equity IN30302813370548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZHPA3091G Service 200 1 200
13726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH K MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302813371552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPM4766N Business 328 1 328
13727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI  MITTAL Equity Equity IN30302813376768 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BKJPM9720K Professional 100 1 100
13728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESHKUMAR SHIVNARAYAN SHAH Equity Equity IN30302813384956 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFUPS6651Q Business 10 1 10
13729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPENDER  SINGH Equity Equity IN30302813389782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DANPS5521N Service 380 1 380
13730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOBBY NATHEL CULAS Equity Equity IN30302813390250 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGFPN6417R Business 215 1 215
13731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL UMESHKUMAR DIPCHANDBHAI Equity Equity IN30302813397074 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOFPP4277F Business 1000 1 1000
13732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET  KAUR Equity Equity IN30302813400894 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPK5794G Professional 210 1 210
13733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN  LAL Equity Equity IN30302813404265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPL5789L Business 100 1 100
13734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALVINDER  DHIMAN Equity Equity IN30302813406262 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVEPD1878L Business 20 1 20
13735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHA  DAYALAN Equity Equity IN30302813415115 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALPPD4779D Housewife 25 1 25
13736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUKHBHAI KABABHAI GOJARIYA Equity Equity IN30311613201136 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPP1907C Others 60 1 60
13737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA MUKESH MARU Equity Equity IN30311613224455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARNPM4580B Housewife 20 1 20
13738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN C SHAH HUF Equity Equity IN30311613228337 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACHK6582M Others 200 1 200
13739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA NARENDRA DIXIT Equity Equity IN30311613233613 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJIPD2492G Housewife 10 1 10
13740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVASHI KETANKUMAR MANIAR Equity Equity IN30311613249809 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CELPM7857L Service 135 1 135
13741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA KETANKUMAR MANIAR Equity Equity IN30311613298245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPM7020B Service 117 1 117
13742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJJAR ALPA DEVANGBHAI Equity Equity IN30311613374104 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGSPG2120H Service 10 1 10
13743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA ASHOKKUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity IN30311613405354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPA5360P Service 1100 1 1100
13744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI KISHOR KALYANKAR Equity Equity IN30311613444352 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADMPK3870B Others 40 1 40
13745 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)GULNAR PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30311613461265 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30311613461265 Others 10000 1 10000
13746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH  HEMRAJANI Equity Equity IN30311613509301 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPH9294B Professional 1 1 1
13747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S NIRMAL KUMAR Equity Equity IN30311613510469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAOPN2163P Professional 500 1 500
13748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KADUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity IN30311613513220 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPS3838B Professional 50 1 50
13749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity IN30311613539367 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPS2389F Service 50 1 50
13750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA NITIN SURYAWANSHI Equity Equity IN30311613543062 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPG9112A Service 100 1 100
13751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNJANI PRATHAM ASHOKBHAI Equity Equity IN30311613603088 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GLRPM3397G Student 300 1 300
13752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity IN30311613626209 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQLPK5149H Others 100 1 100
13753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL  KALPIT Equity Equity IN30311613659750 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQJPP8723R Service 90 1 90
13754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR SAINI Equity Equity IN30311613696300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BANPP9189B Others 25 1 25
13755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALAKAR BINGI Equity Equity IN30311613727278 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHEPB0840H Service 15 1 15
13756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUKMANI BHOINA Equity Equity IN30311613728922 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DUVPB1882B Housewife 100 1 100
13757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH RAMESHRAO KALASKAR Equity Equity IN30311613809691 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EIVPK9893J Service 4 1 4
13758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL MANISH SHAH Equity Equity IN30311613868944 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AANPS1330A Professional 5040 1 5040
13759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA ASHVIN AKBARI Equity Equity IN30311613939699 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKHPA4273C Housewife 240 1 240
13760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRAL MAGANBHAI PATEL HUF Equity Equity IN30311614006776 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AASHM3259F Others 130 1 130
13761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUSHALCHAND DHOKE Equity Equity IN30311614018245 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADHPD5247L Business 2 1 2
13762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V K SHIVAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30311614165972 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AELPS8150E Business 400 1 400
13763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT  VERMA Equity Equity IN30311614321170 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPV5459M Business 120 1 120
13764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMANSHI GOEL Equity Equity IN30311614321571 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXGPG5810G Student 20 1 20
13765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKSHA SANJAY KAWAD Equity Equity IN30311614438093 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN LIIPK7406B Student 20 1 20
13766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI GUNVANTRAY SHAH Equity Equity IN30311614586445 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABGPS4931D Housewife 60 1 60
13767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHA KUMAR U Equity Equity IN30311614667534 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPU8339A Others 45 1 45
13768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR P JOSHI Equity Equity IN30311614737782 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABUPJ5609H Business 60 1 60
13769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKESH RAJA THIPPAN Equity Equity IN30311614739229 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CGYPT4529B Student 6 1 6
13770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELA PRAMOD NEMANI Equity Equity IN30311614822048 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACTPN4735E Housewife 30 1 30
13771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA  TATIA Equity Equity IN30311614822780 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPT3235D Others 61 1 61
13772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVI DEVESH MUNI Equity Equity IN30311614824134 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGJPM2851N Housewife 10 1 10
13773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJARAM SAVLARAM MUNANKAR Equity Equity IN30311614855763 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALDPM7165N Service 10 1 10
13774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAPURAO HANMANTRAO CHAVAN Equity Equity IN30311614856539 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGYPC6184H Service 100 1 100
13775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIJ NATH Equity Equity IN30311614932904 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPN6735K Business 40 1 40
13776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR BILLOREY Equity Equity IN30311614950369 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APLPB3923P Service 50 1 50
13777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA NIMESH GANDHI Equity Equity IN30311614957535 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPG7456G Business 100 1 100
13778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL RAJKUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity IN30311615018378 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AILPG1953B Business 20 1 20
13779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR Equity Equity IN30311615023787 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPP6669A Others 25 1 25
13780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN AJIYKUMAR MANIAR Equity Equity IN30311615038885 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPM7060H Business 113 1 113
13781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA  SINGH Equity Equity IN30311615154016 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBJPS4729D Service 15 1 15
13782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN P PATEL Equity Equity IN30311615252014 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CCVPP3315G Service 5 1 5
13783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMIDI KAMAKSHAMMA Equity Equity IN30316510040124 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BEGPM3205N Housewife 100 1 100
13784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR BAGLA Equity Equity IN30318110001135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEWPB3287L Service 1050 1 1050
13785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRAJIT  ROY Equity Equity IN30318110025902 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMVPR5571L Service 580 1 580
13786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRAKASH  DUTTA Equity Equity IN30318110027627 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPD0907H Business 460 1 460
13787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA  GHOSH Equity Equity IN30318110038722 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPG6652D Business 20 1 20
13788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH P SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30318110050111 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYJPS6929H Business 10 1 10
13789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP GHOSH Equity Equity IN30318110077171 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOTPG6639Q Service 40 1 40
13790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30318110082285 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKUPG4927C Service 150 1 150
13791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMESWARI DEVI GUPTA Equity Equity IN30318110086139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSQPG2349D Housewife 100 1 100
13792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SONTHALIA Equity Equity IN30318110098425 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIWPB2401Q Housewife 2050 1 2050
13793 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) SHINE  VYAPAR  LLP Equity Equity IN30318110119247 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30318110119247 Others 200 1 200
13794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDAR SINGHANIA Equity Equity IN30321210007992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJRPS2000C Others 10 1 10
13795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SARAF Equity Equity IN30321210009341 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKZPS9279C Housewife 10 1 10
13796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30321210018342 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGAPK8458L Housewife 200 1 200
13797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI DEVI TAPARIA Equity Equity IN30321210026070 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABVPT1612P Housewife 10 1 10
13798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI Equity Equity IN30321210026498 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AESPK5892G Business 40 1 40
13799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAMOULI SRIVIDHYA Equity Equity IN30323710078183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ALMPS4795D Housewife 40 1 40
13800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ SOOD Equity Equity IN30323710098529 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBBPS9538L Business 720 1 720
13801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH MENDIRATTA Equity Equity IN30323710103940 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADNPM1525C Service 130 1 130
13802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity IN30326110024092 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABXPG2468E Business 30 1 30
13803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIT JAYANT GANATRA Equity Equity IN30327010073863 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPG9771P Service 50 1 50
13804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND SURESH NARVEKAR Equity Equity IN30327010094704 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAQPN5354E Service 80 1 80
13805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH RAGHAVAN WARRIER Equity Equity IN30327010136557 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAAPW6017F Others 10 1 10



13806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL CHANDRAKANT SAVLA Equity Equity IN30327010308583 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHSPS0216E Housewife 20 1 20
13807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI KAUSHIK Equity Equity IN30327010401915 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFBPK6162M Housewife 20 1 20
13808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA SHARMA Equity Equity IN30327010588674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEKPS0127N Housewife 20 1 20
13809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADALIYA KINNARKUMAR MADHUSUDANBHAI Equity Equity IN30327010606156 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDNPP4025Q Professional 20 1 20
13810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable XIE DONGMING Equity Equity IN30327010649414 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPX6121H Service 3090 1 3090
13811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH VINODKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity IN30327010702494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADXPM6758R Business 20 1 20
13812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI PRAKASH Equity Equity IN30327010759410 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMLPP7997M Service 10 1 10
13813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHU LAL GUPTA Equity Equity IN30327010787945 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACNPG5392E Business 20 1 20
13814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT RAMJI SAVLA Equity Equity IN30327010829024 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPS2399M Professional 10 1 10
13815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ JAIN Equity Equity IN30327010926191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPJ5915E Housewife 80 1 80
13816 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) TAJ VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity IN30327011009677 India Not applicable Other registration number IN30327011009677 Others 3136660 1 3136660
13817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV  VARMA Equity Equity IN30327080033552 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANSPV8389A Service 400 1 400
13818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYAN  JAIN Equity Equity IN30327080035224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJAPJ0992P Service 12 1 12
13819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIMA GOSWAMI Equity Equity IN30327080105128 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BQCPG8357B Housewife 500 1 500
13820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMANA  . Equity Equity IN30327080155457 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BAZPC1793E Agriculture 100 1 100
13821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N  RAMAKRISHNAN Equity Equity IN30327080164415 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGTPR3891F Business 60 1 60
13822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR JHA Equity Equity IN30327080239485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CKJPR9133A Service 1000 1 1000
13823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KUMAR VARSHNEY Equity Equity IN30327080256113 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQOPV2593D Business 20 1 20
13824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30327080619986 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIDPA0950C Others 1000 1 1000
13825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA GUPTA Equity Equity IN30327081204633 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BXRPG0672H Housewife 20 1 20
13826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BAJAJ Equity Equity IN30327082666959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTHPB6994B Service 466 1 466
13827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA MITTAL Equity Equity IN30327083599841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ASGPA9255R Business 2950 1 2950
13828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA RAI Equity Equity IN30051392912937 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYTPR1641P Housewife 100 1 100
13829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051392917222 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGNPS1484M Business 74 1 74
13830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURBHAI KESHAVLAL GANDHI Equity Equity IN30051392932709 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AECPG0364F Business 200 1 200
13831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASTHA VAIBHAV SANGHVI Equity Equity IN30051392958747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJXPS1737P Business 1000 1 1000
13832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MODH JOY MAHENDRAKUMAR Equity Equity IN30051392964903 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXCPM4767F Agriculture 800 1 800
13833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR SINGH Equity Equity IN30051392967889 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYFPS3391B Service 70 1 70
13834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYA SAHAY Equity Equity IN30051392997584 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN SUPPS0685N Housewife 120 1 120
13835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUKTA MOHAPATRA Equity Equity IN30051393017900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CZRPM1945A Housewife 10 1 10
13836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRAN RAMCHANDANI Equity Equity IN30051393041654 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKOPR6849P Service 252 1 252
13837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HINDOCHA BINA JAYSUKHBHAI Equity Equity IN30051393086200 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEGPH8612D Housewife 114 1 114
13838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARITHA KONATHAM Equity Equity IN30051393101256 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDHPK4026N Housewife 21 1 21
13839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALU SRIKANT BANKATLAL Equity Equity IN30051393115069 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABHM2308E Others 500 1 500
13840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHI FAGUNKUMAR SONI Equity Equity IN30051393222910 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSVPA9112P Service 92 1 92
13841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHNAVI RAMESH KATKAR Equity Equity IN30051393252359 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN KFNPK5428A Professional 40 1 40
13842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN OBEROI Equity Equity IN30051393274853 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPO7907M Others 200 1 200
13843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU VASHIST Equity Equity IN30051393314930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BWAPM5382E Service 40 1 40
13844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051393315004 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADRPP7138E Others 30 1 30
13845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALTA PRASAD Equity Equity IN30051393316664 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABJPR8183M Others 300 1 300
13846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA NIKUNJBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30051393317091 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GIBPP5040N Housewife 2500 1 2500
13847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAVAT SRIRAM BAGTARAM Equity Equity IN30051393330148 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AUDPK4244R Service 100 1 100
13848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIMAN PAUL Equity Equity IN30051393333857 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOIPP0859C Others 10 1 10
13849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity IN30051393387610 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMTPK1390A Service 50 1 50
13850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUTAKA GANGADEVI Equity Equity IN30051393404756 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AZXPB3712E Housewife 475 1 475
13851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA TAK Equity Equity IN30051393519849 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGQPT7199D Professional 7 1 7
13852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHELLEY GUPTA Equity Equity IN30051393857820 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHSPG3586A Housewife 3500 1 3500
13853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL VRAJ DIXIT Equity Equity IN30051393895499 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GJBPP0535D Business 230 1 230
13854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU MAHESHWARI Equity Equity IN30055610011826 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEZPM3829C Housewife 30 1 30
13855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA PRABHA MISRA Equity Equity IN30055610019363 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADYPM3456D Housewife 150 1 150
13856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.MAKIN Equity Equity IN30055610026182 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANUPK5772C Service 20 1 20
13857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALENDRA AGARWAL Equity Equity IN30055610265377 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABRPA5630L Business 200 1 200
13858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NATH PAL Equity Equity IN30055610274039 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHWPP7472Q Service 50 1 50
13859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA DEVI Equity Equity IN30055610299674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIXPD3721G Housewife 100 1 100
13860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A.RATHINAM Equity Equity IN30057210015949 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR4989G Service 30 1 30
13861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M.SOLAYAN Equity Equity IN30057210020159 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APGPS4510J Service 10 1 10
13862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity IN30058910051114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPV8362D Professional 30 1 30
13863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSMITA CHOUDHARY Equity Equity IN30058910154489 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGVPC9048B Others 20 1 20
13864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAMA DEVI Equity Equity IN30058910192935 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADZPD3660K Housewife 100 1 100
13865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAGOPALAN P K Equity Equity IN30059710002874 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPR4802J Service 100 1 100
13866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANIAN G Equity Equity IN30059710017729 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APOPS8146J Service 10 1 10
13867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAPRIYA   J Equity Equity IN30059710017737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFVPV5189D Housewife 10 1 10
13868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL LUNKAR  MR Equity Equity IN30059710055646 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAJPR2182B Student 100 1 100
13869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA S  MRS Equity Equity IN30059710057710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQFPP0455K Housewife 10 1 10
13870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASEKARAN M.T. Equity Equity IN30059710075715 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPR2517N Service 10 1 10
13871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN G H Equity Equity IN30059710092983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAIPH2153F Others 20 1 20
13872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONY MICHAEL C Equity Equity IN30059710094833 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJHPA6375Q Service 25 1 25
13873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREE VISHNU MAHAJAN Equity Equity IN30059710129533 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AALPM3365R Service 30 1 30
13874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAPPAN. KT. Equity Equity IN30059710207919 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPM8233Q Business 20 1 20
13875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAKSHI GEETHA V Equity Equity IN30059710217532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK2746L Service 30 1 30
13876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAT CHANDRA  PULLELA Equity Equity IN30059710245926 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPP2600B Service 50 1 50
13877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIL VIJAY VORA Equity Equity IN30059710279825 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMBPV5834G Service 200 1 200
13878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGASWAMY C Equity Equity IN30059710280083 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABWPR8192D Others 10 1 10
13879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRAN J Equity Equity IN30059710323365 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BBJPS2322G Others 10 1 10
13880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHI M Equity Equity IN30059710330888 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EEBPS8096R Housewife 20 1 20
13881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI S Equity Equity IN30059710367751 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPL0579P Housewife 30 1 30
13882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARPAGAM N Equity Equity IN30059710515856 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEPPN6164F Housewife 10 1 10
13883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTHETI PRAKASH RAJU Equity Equity IN30059710528852 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWRPK3274D Service 100 1 100
13884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ULAGANATHAN SUBRAMANIAN KAMBAN Equity Equity IN30059710547595 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPK0088D Others 580 1 580
13885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAIYA MANOOR SRIMATHI Equity Equity IN30059710550841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHGPS4120R Housewife 70 1 70
13886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN KUMAR AKELLA Equity Equity IN30059710600026 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFTPA2242Q Service 140 1 140
13887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA RAMNIKLAL JAIN Equity Equity IN30060110084810 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AACPJ6958L Business 20 1 20
13888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL JITENDRA JAIN Equity Equity IN30060110200620 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AADPJ1701G Service 10 1 10
13889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP THIRANI Equity Equity IN30060110229175 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPT3521E Business 80 1 80
13890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M J SRINIVASULU Equity Equity IN30061010081846 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AATPM6476B Business 10 1 10
13891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M S PADMAVATHI Equity Equity IN30061010081854 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABIPM9321P Housewife 10 1 10
13892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D E BADRINATH Equity Equity IN30061010107402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPB2048L Business 10 1 10
13893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRIYA NAYAK Equity Equity IN30061010113199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABOPN7104K Housewife 500 1 500
13894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH M SHAH Equity Equity IN30061010142379 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPS0704B Business 140 1 140
13895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EVURI SAMBI REDDY Equity Equity IN30061010223942 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPE4215C Service 50 1 50
13896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANWARLAL SETHIA Equity Equity IN30061010265100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIIPS5330F Business 500 1 500
13897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A G S MANIKANTA Equity Equity IN30061010270183 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMMPM3142M Business 30 1 30
13898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMMUNJE DINESH NAYAK Equity Equity IN30061010453411 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACSPN9368G Service 180 1 180
13899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRINATH D E Equity Equity IN30061010556355 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFGPB2048L Business 30 1 30
13900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR RAMNANE Equity Equity IN30061010557230 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKAPA8276A Business 10 1 10
13901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESHAM VUPPALA Equity Equity IN30061010758694 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACDPV4067B Others 50 1 50
13902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA BAI SIROHIYA Equity Equity IN30061010800100 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPS9815A Housewife 70 1 70
13903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESHKUMAR RATANCHANDJI Equity Equity IN30061010930963 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABHPR6268F Business 300 1 300
13904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T RAMESH Equity Equity IN30061010971674 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABKPT7948K Business 30 1 30
13905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R BHAGAYAPRASAD Equity Equity IN30061010990599 India Not applicable Passport 30061010990599 Others 10 1 10
13906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAINA DINESH HOLANI Equity Equity IN30061011044710 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACFPH8419P Service 50 1 50
13907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K R SANGEETHA Equity Equity IN30061011058129 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEKPR1073A Housewife 56 1 56
13908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHORSHED SOLI ADRIANWALA Equity Equity IN30061011081747 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AABPA5931B Service 10 1 10
13909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M R THEJAVATHAMMA Equity Equity IN30061011095719 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANMPT6899D Housewife 10 1 10
13910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOLLY KARWA Equity Equity IN30061011111917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJTPK6784J Service 200 1 200
13911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIPATHI SHASHI SUDHAKAR Equity Equity IN30061011134166 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKIPT9735B Business 350 1 350
13912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMANBHAI MOHANBHAI KUNDALIA Equity Equity IN30063610039280 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADWPK0331P Service 150 1 150
13913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610040307 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPP5366J Service 100 1 100
13914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKANT UMEDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610055038 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADOPP8639D Agriculture 20 1 20
13915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610055118 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPP8385G Agriculture 40 1 40
13916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA K. MALESHA Equity Equity IN30063610063338 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAFPM9559F Housewife 100 1 100
13917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXIBEN KAMALKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610077139 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOJPP5509A Housewife 100 1 100
13918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610080011 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPP7328N Agriculture 10 1 10
13919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJALBEN ATULBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610142538 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARMPP3053D Housewife 30 1 30
13920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD WANI Equity Equity IN30063610190470 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAHPW2082M Professional 100 1 100
13921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVINKUMAR  CHATRABHUJ THAKKER Equity Equity IN30063610219548 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEJPT1637H Service 10 1 10
13922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINAL NAVINBHAI PATEL Equity Equity IN30063610262358 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANGPP5780R Business 50 1 50
13923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAFTUH ALAM TAPADAR Equity Equity 1208160072554355 India Male Income Tax PAN AUAPT5781B PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
13924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANGEL JAIN Equity Equity 1208160072631328 India Male Income Tax PAN BLXPJ6951Q Student 20 1 20
13925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJASHRA MANAS BAJAJ Equity Equity 1208160072666657 India Female Income Tax PAN CLNPS7283R PRIVATE SECTOR 21810 1 21810
13926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR GANESHLAL CHELLANI Equity Equity 1208160072686057 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPC9985B Business 100 1 100
13927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIRMAI . Equity Equity 1208160072730699 India Female Income Tax PAN ASAPJ8091L PUBLIC SECTOR 120 1 120
13928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUGESH BHUPENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL Equity Equity 1208160072793249 India Male Income Tax PAN AFNPP3136J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
13929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK RAU PATIL Equity Equity 1208160072877236 India Male Income Tax PAN AORPP3182M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
13930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DULAR CHAND Equity Equity 1208160072893750 India Male Income Tax PAN AGHPC7141B Retired 1 1 1
13931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity 1208160072925251 India Male Income Tax PAN CAGPR9984J PUBLIC SECTOR 104 1 104
13932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH . Equity Equity 1208160072949146 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPH8644R Professional 2000 1 2000
13933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR DHAVALE Equity Equity 1208160072962617 India Male Income Tax PAN EQRPD9470C Student 60 1 60
13934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD PUNJ Equity Equity 1208160073079816 India Male Income Tax PAN ALMPP9970D Business 32 1 32
13935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA JANGID Equity Equity 1208160073151512 India Female Income Tax PAN BPXPJ2439F Housewife 150 1 150
13936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR SONI Equity Equity 1208160073159598 India Male Income Tax PAN CUVPS3763F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 700 1 700
13937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDER PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160073168349 India Male Income Tax PAN EHHPP2269E Others 1 1 1
13938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160073201651 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPK0839P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
13939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL DUTT Equity Equity 1208160073256530 India Male Income Tax PAN AGWPD5807C Business 100 1 100
13940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR DASETTI Equity Equity 1208160073258479 India Male Income Tax PAN CCKPD5581P PRIVATE SECTOR 576 1 576
13941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208160073299431 India Male Income Tax PAN AXPPJ8638P PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
13942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU TIWARI Equity Equity 1208160073321538 India Female Income Tax PAN ALFPT2884D PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
13943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP ARUN CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208160073382722 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPC8509G Business 20 1 20
13944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA HEMANT HEGDE Equity Equity 1208160073417845 India Female Income Tax PAN ACCPH7565B PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
13945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1208160073443130 India Female Income Tax PAN ATMPG2354E PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
13946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA PRASAD ANANTHARAJU Equity Equity 1208160073491453 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPA2372D Retired 220 1 220
13947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITYANANDA PARAMANICK Equity Equity 1208160073493830 India Male Income Tax PAN CCEPP8507K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
13948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL ALVA KARNOOR GUTTU Equity Equity 1208160073520536 India Male Income Tax PAN CDFPG0778M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
13949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANTA NASKAR Equity Equity 1208160073535517 India Male Income Tax PAN APQPN5778K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
13950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIHAL DIPAK BHATI Equity Equity 1208160073539087 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEJPB2033M Business 17 1 17
13951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA VENKATESAN Equity Equity 1208160073539127 India Female Income Tax PAN AXHPV7737M Business 500 1 500
13952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160073593090 India Male Income Tax PAN FKQPK6835L Others 20 1 20
13953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET SOOD Equity Equity 1208160073602281 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPS5912A Professional 1300 1 1300
13954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KISHORKUMAR GOTECHA Equity Equity 1208160073618553 India Male Income Tax PAN BMRPG4646Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
13955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBODH KASHINATH JEJURKAR Equity Equity 1208160073622781 India Male Income Tax PAN AFSPJ3892E PRIVATE SECTOR 1000 1 1000
13956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI WAKDE Equity Equity 1208160073660705 India Female Income Tax PAN ACBPW6614M Housewife 210 1 210
13957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR SINHA Equity Equity 1208160073666272 India Male Income Tax PAN HCKPS9175M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
13958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK RATAN BHAGAT Equity Equity 1208160073681185 India Male Income Tax PAN CSUPB4913P Others 1 1 1
13959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD ZIAUL HAQUE Equity Equity 1208160073683446 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPH7678J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
13960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK GARG Equity Equity 1208160073685838 India Male Income Tax PAN BNYPG6189G PRIVATE SECTOR 310 1 310
13961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMRAJ CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160073719729 India Male Income Tax PAN AVBPC6883H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 500 1 500
13962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAY WATH Equity Equity 1208160073750081 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPW1780M Professional 2168 1 2168
13963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH AMITH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160073808855 India Male Income Tax PAN AUEPK8220C Business 200 1 200
13964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAKSHI CHATTERJEE Equity Equity 1208160073818857 India Female Income Tax PAN AMZPC4543R Housewife 4 1 4
13965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL REDDY Equity Equity 1208160073850874 India Male Income Tax PAN BOLPR5968G Business 10 1 10
13966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER SINGH PUNIA Equity Equity 1208160073907337 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPP0893F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2300 1 2300
13967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM JAIN Equity Equity 1208160073966499 India Male Income Tax PAN BKIPJ4944H PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
13968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOLLA MANIKYA KIRANMAI Equity Equity 1208160074003758 India Female Income Tax PAN APGPD6708K Others 1843 1 1843
13969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASTTAD DARAYAS SARKARI Equity Equity 1208160074003861 India Male Income Tax PAN CLPPS6865P Others 15 1 15
13970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR GARG Equity Equity 1208160074011070 India Male Income Tax PAN AODPG8988C PRIVATE SECTOR 62 1 62
13971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROVIN MANDAL Equity Equity 1208160074065946 India Male Income Tax PAN CEEPM9234A PRIVATE SECTOR 67 1 67
13972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SHAH Equity Equity 1208160074091795 India Male Income Tax PAN DBFPS3453A PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
13973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT MITRA Equity Equity 1208160074163439 India Male Income Tax PAN BAJPM6617D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
13974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASEKHAR SANA Equity Equity 1208160074244824 India Male Income Tax PAN BKYPS8127B PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
13975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIKANT . Equity Equity 1208160074327480 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPL4637K PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
13976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARYAN MEHUL ZAVERI Equity Equity 1208160074337503 India Male Income Tax PAN GDFPM8566M Business 4000 1 4000
13977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPALI JIMISHBHAI PARIKH Equity Equity 1208160074415309 India Female Income Tax PAN AVDPP9794Q Business 10 1 10
13978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY VIKRAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160074473642 India Male Income Tax PAN CMYPP2042P Business 525 1 525
13979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH MALIK Equity Equity 1208160074481706 India Male Income Tax PAN FSZPM2455K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
13980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALRAJ SINGH Equity Equity 1208160074489650 India Male Income Tax PAN DVBPS6045G PRIVATE SECTOR 140 1 140
13981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJALKUMARI DAHYABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160074535951 India Female Income Tax PAN BWKPP6000J Housewife 11 1 11
13982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHEE PRAKASH JADHAV Equity Equity 1208160074576781 India Female Income Tax PAN ATVPJ6010B Student 1000 1 1000



13983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPKUMAR DHIRUBHAI RANOLIYA Equity Equity 1208160074608616 India Male Income Tax PAN CLCPR1662L Business 115 1 115
13984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHTIYAQUE AHMED SHAIKH Equity Equity 1208160074610720 India Male Income Tax PAN KIWPS3259D Student 8 1 8
13985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU ROHIT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160074621025 India Female Income Tax PAN ALKPG9234D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 1 2000
13986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUTI MUKESHKUMAR MAJMUDAR Equity Equity 1208160074630192 India Female Income Tax PAN DGTPM9126B PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
13987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI REKHA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160074659720 India Female Income Tax PAN BCRPD9266K Housewife 180 1 180
13988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH JAYANTILAL SODHA Equity Equity 1208160074854986 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPS6512F Business 3600 1 3600
13989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDAR SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity 1208160074888568 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPR7958Q Professional 10 1 10
13990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAILI VIJAY TATHE Equity Equity 1208160074959970 India Female Income Tax PAN BBMPT4347R Student 6 1 6
13991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHIKA HITESH LUTHARIYA Equity Equity 1208160075012641 India Female Income Tax PAN AHDPB1043L Business 4322 1 4322
13992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJOL SINGH Equity Equity 1208160075054912 India Female Income Tax PAN GNNPS1007R Student 330 1 330
13993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160075065576 India Male Income Tax PAN CBKPK8228B PRIVATE SECTOR 787 1 787
13994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMURTYA AGGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160075066998 India Male Income Tax PAN AWIPA3601P PRIVATE SECTOR 105 1 105
13995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA RONGALI Equity Equity 1208870134807395 India Male Income Tax PAN EDYPR3522K Student 2 1 2
13996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMARTH INDRAPAL SOMKUWAR Equity Equity 1208870134813428 India Male Income Tax PAN OSCPS2603M Student 11 1 11
13997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT RANJIT VARMA Equity Equity 1208870134852873 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPV8321F PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
13998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KAUSHIK Equity Equity 1208870134899458 India Male Income Tax PAN FKBPK9913E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
13999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVIYANSHU GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870134996502 India Male Income Tax PAN CXHPG9493H Business 5 1 5
14000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPREET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870135004485 India Male Income Tax PAN NOVPS8858N Student 6 1 6
14001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL BABURAO NIMSATKAR Equity Equity 1208870135046739 India Male Income Tax PAN AUFPN2234E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LUCKY SINGH Equity Equity 1208870135088085 India Female Income Tax PAN KBZPS7682L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH NIRAJKUMAR BINAYAKE Equity Equity 1208870135095491 India Male Income Tax PAN GLCPB2457M Student 1 1 1
14004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBIKA SINGH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870135145801 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPY1821N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 65 1 65
14005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISHBHAI DAMOR Equity Equity 1208870135192071 India Male Income Tax PAN CRPPD3904C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
14006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA . Equity Equity 1208870135251506 India Female Income Tax PAN HOXPS0566F Housewife 57 1 57
14007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJBHAI GORABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208870135319093 India Male Income Tax PAN DSTPP6206F Business 87 1 87
14008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870135329933 India Male Income Tax PAN ATDPY3909N Business 10 1 10
14009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA VISHNU GIRE Equity Equity 1208870135473760 India Female Income Tax PAN CMGPG0388B PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV TUKARAM PUSHILKAR Equity Equity 1208870135637761 India Male Income Tax PAN BNJPP4521L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870135683268 India Male Income Tax PAN FKZPS5266J PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
14012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGANDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870135687638 India Male Income Tax PAN OLWPS0677E Student 10 1 10
14013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALBABU PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870135732441 India Male Income Tax PAN BSPPP5821C Business 203 1 203
14014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAINENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870135748728 India Male Income Tax PAN ELSPK0575H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITH KAMATH GANESH KAMATH Equity Equity 1208870135752981 India Male Income Tax PAN DQVPG0197J Student 9 1 9
14016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT . Equity Equity 1208870135986996 India Male Income Tax PAN CQJPB7378D Business 20 1 20
14017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ TELAM Equity Equity 1208870136034657 India Male Income Tax PAN CIBPT2327L Student 10 1 10
14018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAPAN HALDER Equity Equity 1208870136041717 India Male Income Tax PAN APLPH5612P Student 9 1 9
14019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN PRAVIN SANDHANE Equity Equity 1208870136069608 India Male Income Tax PAN GDEPS3920N Student 125 1 125
14020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN KUMAR MANTINA Equity Equity 1208870136196388 India Male Income Tax PAN ASSPM6277B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870136258963 India Female Income Tax PAN JOJPK8076L Student 15 1 15
14022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAN RAGHU Equity Equity 1208870136273671 India Male Income Tax PAN BBEPR7927K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMARESH BHOWAL Equity Equity 1208870136294567 India Male Income Tax PAN CHBPB7402B PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH JAKHAR Equity Equity 1208870136319071 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPJ3310A Business 50 1 50
14025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIF SHEIKH Equity Equity 1208870136323352 India Male Income Tax PAN CTFPS3811K PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
14026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL SAINI Equity Equity 1208870136366988 India Male Income Tax PAN QCCPS1397N Student 10 1 10
14027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMA RAM Equity Equity 1208870136386261 India Male Income Tax PAN CIJPR8426E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKUMAR PRIYADARSHAN ADITHYA Equity Equity 1208870136463555 India Male Income Tax PAN CQGPA8806G Student 1 1 1
14029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI CHAND Equity Equity 1208870136468154 India Male Income Tax PAN BCAPC2493J Professional 10 1 10
14030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870136545866 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPK8005K PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
14031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR SHYAMDEO VERMA Equity Equity 1208870136558892 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPV9361D Business 110 1 110
14032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR DHIMAN Equity Equity 1208870136749824 India Male Income Tax PAN ETYPD1047M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870136807841 India Male Income Tax PAN CMDPS9534G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHABHAI ALAGOTAR Equity Equity 1208870136836731 India Male Income Tax PAN CYNPA5983K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
14035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNENDU GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870136896726 India Male Income Tax PAN BFYPG4321L Business 2 1 2
14036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH VERMA Equity Equity 1208870136993268 India Male Income Tax PAN BDWPV9742C Student 69 1 69
14037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ PRAKASH BAGHEL Equity Equity 1208870137065710 India Male Income Tax PAN BCJPB5967M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
14038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDER PAL Equity Equity 1208870137100119 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPP5607K Business 50 1 50
14039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDERPAL SINGH Equity Equity 1208870137174460 India Male Income Tax PAN JXFPS4788J Service 1 1 1
14040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URESHKUMAR NARHARIPRASAD THAKAR Equity Equity 1208870137215196 India Male Income Tax PAN ALGPT6743C PUBLIC SECTOR 45 1 45
14041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUNESH KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870137221442 India Male Income Tax PAN AGQPT8979B PRIVATE SECTOR 33 1 33
14042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870137222032 India Male Income Tax PAN BGUPS7899J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA SAGANUR Equity Equity 1208870137227839 India Male Income Tax PAN IMHPS6830M Business 5 1 5
14044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT SWAMI Equity Equity 1208870137280678 India Male Income Tax PAN NCBPS0410N Business 10 1 10
14045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH PRAKASH DHUMAL Equity Equity 1208870137334241 India Male Income Tax PAN HEUPD6591E Student 3 1 3
14046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD WASIM AKRAM Equity Equity 1208870137337787 India Male Income Tax PAN EWYPA4919L Student 60 1 60
14047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMAN SELVARAJ Equity Equity 1208870137396313 India Male Income Tax PAN CFOPJ4616L PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA PARIJA Equity Equity 1208870137408484 India Female Income Tax PAN FTFPP1137Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 91 1 91
14049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGESHWAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870137424027 India Male Income Tax PAN DBHPK4411E Others 1 1 1
14050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED SHUJAUDDIN Equity Equity 1208870137460959 India Male Income Tax PAN OYJPS6326A Student 10 1 10
14051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTAPA MAL Equity Equity 1208870137477897 India Female Income Tax PAN ESEPM7573L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL GAUR Equity Equity 1208870137487179 India Female Income Tax PAN BBAPG3157J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD KHALID Equity Equity 1208870137502411 India Male Income Tax PAN DGCPK8913H PRIVATE SECTOR 146 1 146
14054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM BAHADUR Equity Equity 1208870137507059 India Male Income Tax PAN CHCPB1235K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
14055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLAD LOHAR Equity Equity 1208870137531067 India Male Income Tax PAN AYCPL5785H PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
14056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVVRAT DIWAN Equity Equity 1208870137594381 India Male Income Tax PAN CBCPD5360B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870137604059 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPG2639C Business 13 1 13
14058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH VISHNU SALUNKHE Equity Equity 1208870137622074 India Male Income Tax PAN FYXPS3300D Student 15 1 15
14059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAGANLAL . Equity Equity 1208870137627866 India Male Income Tax PAN BJZPC6372G Others 50 1 50
14060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH SATTAR SHAIKH HABIB Equity Equity 1208870137650695 India Male Income Tax PAN IXPPS3311L Business 76 1 76
14061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADDALA HARSHITHA Equity Equity 1208870137659250 India Female Income Tax PAN BEIPH0465M PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
14062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAYANS JAIN Equity Equity 1208870137690878 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPJ8563H Business 180 1 180
14063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGVATILAL SUTHAR Equity Equity 1208880043244723 India Male Income Tax PAN EJGPS3873E Business 100 1 100
14064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOVAN CHANDRA CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208880043575803 India Male Income Tax PAN AMOPC4341E PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
14065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH OMMI Equity Equity 1208880043898908 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPO9728L Others 25 1 25
14066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM MESHRAM Equity Equity 1208880043907970 India Female Income Tax PAN FZOPM1871H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURABH KHICHAR Equity Equity 1208880043951891 India Male Income Tax PAN EEWPK8194H Student 16 1 16
14068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN K Equity Equity 1208880044162817 India Male Income Tax PAN CNIPS6174G PRIVATE SECTOR 71 1 71
14069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTAKALI AHMED ANSARI Equity Equity 1208880044305614 India Male Income Tax PAN AITPA6656M Business 201 1 201
14070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAJIULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN Equity Equity 1208880044359939 India Male Income Tax PAN BIJPK2377N Business 10 1 10
14071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDAIAH DUDEKULA Equity Equity 1208880044400218 India Male Income Tax PAN CAOPD4663G Business 2 1 2
14072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208880044999821 India Male Income Tax PAN AIVPS3507R Retired 20 1 20
14073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIAMMA JOSEPH Equity Equity 1208880045043640 India Female Income Tax PAN BALPA4956K Housewife 50 1 50
14074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRBANDEEP KAUR Equity Equity 1208880045115945 India Female Income Tax PAN LREPK5145G Business 10 1 10
14075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SOMNATH BAGUL Equity Equity 1208880045712327 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPB3942L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALEEMA PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208880045803047 India Female Income Tax PAN BVMPB1305F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARANGA MEDUN MARING Equity Equity 1208880045934091 India Male Income Tax PAN EBAPM8070F Others 200 1 200
14078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208880045986875 India Male Income Tax PAN EYAPP5985F Student 51 1 51
14079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWANATH DAS Equity Equity 1208880046746605 India Male Income Tax PAN AWHPD5984H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY SANKLECHA Equity Equity 1208880046801649 India Male Income Tax PAN GAQPS9375Q Business 19 1 19
14081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM MADAAN Equity Equity 1208880046876099 India Male Income Tax PAN AIYPM6004A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 26 1 26
14082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU GHOSH SARKAR Equity Equity 1208880047054011 India Female Income Tax PAN NSSPS6812P Housewife 30 1 30
14083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENNAPUSA SIMHASEN REDDY Equity Equity 1208880047845665 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPV8812P Business 10 1 10
14084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208880047934204 India Male Income Tax PAN EFZPS9788P Others 20 1 20
14085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAJRANG LAL Equity Equity 1208880048251829 India Male Income Tax PAN AVJPL2826M Others 50 1 50
14086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA S Equity Equity 1208880048295841 India Male Income Tax PAN BLPPS7195P PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
14087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAMSI BULLA Equity Equity 1208880048384178 India Male Income Tax PAN FSOPB4253B Others 10 1 10
14088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALIDHARA HULIGAPPA Equity Equity 1208880048520140 India Male Income Tax PAN AGQPM8608J Business 192 1 192
14089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROCHELLE FERRAO Equity Equity 1208880048673253 India Female Income Tax PAN ACZPF8020E PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
14090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMARAPU MADHAVI Equity Equity 1208880048813522 India Female Income Tax PAN AFNPK9993E Housewife 30 1 30
14091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARASHAR BHAGIRATH HATADIA Equity Equity 1208880049014752 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPH2977A PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
14092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANU KUMAR B S Equity Equity 1208880049060571 India Male Income Tax PAN CPCPM4975B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAHASTHI NAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208880049080541 India Male Income Tax PAN DZZPK6483E Others 1 1 1
14094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA MITTAL Equity Equity 1208880049478561 India Female Income Tax PAN AXVPS2110F Housewife 1 1 1
14095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR DAKUA Equity Equity 1208880049556084 India Male Income Tax PAN BHKPD4134Q Business 1 1 1
14096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208880049569978 India Female Income Tax PAN FJCPK5325L Housewife 70 1 70
14097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA MATHUR Equity Equity 1208880049603066 India Female Income Tax PAN IZRPM6721C Student 172 1 172
14098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208880050089835 India Male Income Tax PAN BRFPT8234A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK MISHRA Equity Equity 1208880050093396 India Male Income Tax PAN CMAPM3590H PRIVATE SECTOR 84 1 84
14100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208880050129396 India Male Income Tax PAN DEIPK5880P PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
14101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT SISODIYA Equity Equity 1208880050284961 India Male Income Tax PAN GCAPS4882Q Others 140 1 140
14102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADDAM HUSSAIN Equity Equity 1208880050385278 India Male Income Tax PAN APGPH6463R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
14103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH SANJAY SHARMA Equity Equity 1208880050476568 India Male Income Tax PAN COGPS5678C Business 2 1 2
14104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA KRISHNAN Equity Equity 1208880050697966 India Male Income Tax PAN BDUPK7221B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 48 1 48
14105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208880050996849 India Male Income Tax PAN PACPK1114E Student 1 1 1
14106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER MEHTA Equity Equity 1208880051127001 India Male Income Tax PAN ATAPM8074B Business 50 1 50
14107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208880051335124 India Male Income Tax PAN AWPPT2564F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED HAMEED KHAN Equity Equity 1208880051445429 India Male Income Tax PAN ANNPK0858N PRIVATE SECTOR 22 1 22
14109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G ELANGO Equity Equity 1208880052075669 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABZPE6574D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPREET SINGH Equity Equity 1208880052300071 India Male Income Tax PAN CZGPS3296H PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
14111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIB MONDAL Equity Equity 1208880052674905 India Male Income Tax PAN BCKPM2663J PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208880052851142 India Male Income Tax PAN NNFPS1968J Others 3 1 3
14113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN VERMA Equity Equity 1208880052908378 India Female Income Tax PAN CIUPV1008B Business 42 1 42
14114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208880052944328 India Male Income Tax PAN CYWPK2876G PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MIHIRKUMAR HARSHADBHAI Equity Equity 1208880053119504 India Male Income Tax PAN ELJPP3398N Business 9 1 9
14116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH JAVRANI Equity Equity 1208880053303521 India Male Income Tax PAN DCZPJ5141K Student 10 1 10
14117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY PANDURANGRAO SONWALE Equity Equity 1208880053340610 India Male Income Tax PAN BZHPS1153B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASAD UDDIN Equity Equity 1208880053510051 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPU9861H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR GOEL Equity Equity 1208880054367843 India Male Income Tax PAN BURPG5598K Others 50 1 50
14120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARAM BAHADUR GURUNG Equity Equity 1208880054886512 India Male Income Tax PAN BMOPG8882M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
14121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TADDI GIRIDHARA RAO Equity Equity 1208880054989888 India Male Income Tax PAN AHVPT7531R Business 5 1 5
14122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA ARYA Equity Equity 1208880055664475 India Female Income Tax PAN FFVPA4012R Others 3 1 3
14123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITRANSHU JAIN Equity Equity 1208880055843391 India Male Income Tax PAN AJZPJ4272H Others 90 1 90
14124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS TANWAR Equity Equity 1208880056667053 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXPT5609R Business 10 1 10
14125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT RAMAWADH PAL Equity Equity 1208880056787778 India Male Income Tax PAN DDIPP7952L Others 10 1 10
14126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR NAMDEO Equity Equity 1208880057256176 India Male Income Tax PAN AHQPN7456A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
14127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM TANWAR Equity Equity 1208880057911143 India Female Income Tax PAN AQTPT1147L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 14 1 14
14128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANISH AHMED Equity Equity 1208880057957176 India Male Income Tax PAN FHJPA4111B Student 48 1 48
14129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208940000101383 India Male Income Tax PAN EIDPK4416D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KUMAR TELI Equity Equity 1208940000456024 India Male Income Tax PAN BAWPT3761Q Business 170 1 170
14131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHAM JAIN Equity Equity 1208940000644825 India Male Income Tax PAN BSNPJ3021N PRIVATE SECTOR 494 1 494
14132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH . Equity Equity 1208870194827376 India Male Income Tax PAN ALZPK6453D Business 1000 1 1000
14133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAILALBHAI RATHOD Equity Equity 1208870194891529 India Male Income Tax PAN EAWPR9177K Business 8 1 8
14134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA . Equity Equity 1208870194918647 India Female Income Tax PAN CVWPP1445D Housewife 70 1 70
14135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870194935709 India Male Income Tax PAN HPKPM7955A Student 10 1 10
14136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870195015677 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPG0584H Business 13 1 13
14137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH MAHESHKUMAR MODI Equity Equity 1208870195099448 India Male Income Tax PAN ALWPM3372Q Service 5 1 5
14138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870195102656 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GNUPS8356E Student 80 1 80
14139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMSHAD AHMAD Equity Equity 1208870195115570 India Male Income Tax PAN BPPPA2004D PRIVATE SECTOR 52 1 52
14140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870195118590 India Male Income Tax PAN IUHPK3853C Student 30 1 30
14141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHA BALU MOTE Equity Equity 1208870195209838 India Female Income Tax PAN DVKPM7486J Housewife 1 1 1
14142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG KHANNA Equity Equity 1208870195213059 India Male Income Tax PAN CMJPK4938E Service 11 1 11
14143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR BABULAL MALI Equity Equity 1208870195315270 India Male Income Tax PAN IAIPM2082J Student 15 1 15
14144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA PRADIP HIRE Equity Equity 1208870195326219 India Female Income Tax PAN BHGPH0912J Others 70 1 70
14145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAJRANG . Equity Equity 1208870195369274 India Male Income Tax PAN CGNPB0390M Business 1 1 1
14146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI DASS Equity Equity 1208870195499251 India Male Income Tax PAN BQGPD5330P Business 4 1 4
14147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAMSEE KUMAR GATTUPALLI Equity Equity 1208870195514528 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPG8045N PRIVATE SECTOR 119 1 119
14148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870195575594 India Female Income Tax PAN DGGPK3777R Business 20 1 20
14149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI . Equity Equity 1208870195587082 India Female Income Tax PAN AZDPJ0011G PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
14150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL MALLICK Equity Equity 1208870195587536 India Male Income Tax PAN GDHPM7451M Business 23 1 23
14151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOJIYA KHIMA RAMA Equity Equity 1208870195651871 India Male Income Tax PAN BVGPG3237B Business 40 1 40
14152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIKESH BHASKARRAO SHASTRI Equity Equity 1208870195677841 India Male Income Tax PAN GUMPS5700P PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
14153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM SHANMUGAM Equity Equity 1208870195744787 India Male Income Tax PAN EMFPS8988L PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
14154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT TYAGI Equity Equity 1208870195746216 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPT2189M Business 100 1 100
14155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERIYANKUPPAM SUFIYA TAHREEN Equity Equity 1208870195754415 India Female Income Tax PAN KBKPS9157P Housewife 3 1 3
14156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV SHYAMNANI Equity Equity 1208870195765351 India Male Income Tax PAN POUPS0084F Student 10 1 10
14157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITTU . Equity Equity 1208870195810296 India Male Income Tax PAN BOHPB9694H Business 80 1 80
14158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA . Equity Equity 1208870195893707 India Female Income Tax PAN DMTPS6387G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 347 1 347
14159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN BALAJI UGILE Equity Equity 1208870195929916 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPU8157H Student 4 1 4



14160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALU CHARAN GAUDA Equity Equity 1208870195943806 India Male Income Tax PAN AXOPG7469A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
14161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVDHESH KUMAR CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870195953962 India Male Income Tax PAN CTCPC5789F Student 3 1 3
14162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870196072940 India Female Income Tax PAN LODPS5678N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITESH . Equity Equity 1208870196129120 India Male Income Tax PAN BLLPA5918C Business 510 1 510
14164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870196138868 India Male Income Tax PAN DUDPK9876E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
14165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870196198932 India Male Income Tax PAN AMMPT5083G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870196268260 India Male Income Tax PAN LTUPS9704F Student 6 1 6
14167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAMAD RUSTAM Equity Equity 1208870196307569 India Male Income Tax PAN BJDPR9022C Business 1 1 1
14168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHANA SAXENA Equity Equity 1208870196337526 India Female Income Tax PAN BKJPS8952H Housewife 10 1 10
14169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN CHETWANI Equity Equity 1208870196373869 India Male Income Tax PAN BCFPC0559Q Student 20 1 20
14170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABIN NATH Equity Equity 1208870196378911 India Male Income Tax PAN ANWPN0472C Business 99 1 99
14171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR NATH MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870196443729 India Male Income Tax PAN DPNPM3047G Student 26 1 26
14172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDAN SAHU Equity Equity 1208870196460867 India Male Income Tax PAN FIRPS2603P Business 5 1 5
14173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870196558164 India Male Income Tax PAN GAHPS3012M PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
14174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SURESH KHADE Equity Equity 1208870196595992 India Male Income Tax PAN CPSPK6742J Business 135 1 135
14175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND . Equity Equity 1208870196687171 India Male Income Tax PAN FEPPA2881R Student 14 1 14
14176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD SHAMSHAD ALAM Equity Equity 1208870196704728 India Male Income Tax PAN DTCPA9183A Student 4 1 4
14177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870196723371 India Male Income Tax PAN DAQPK9160N Business 290 1 290
14178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH VASANT JAMBHULKAR Equity Equity 1208870196786219 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPJ6867C PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870196842300 India Male Income Tax PAN NGPPS8702H Student 65 1 65
14180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH SANTOSH PATIL Equity Equity 1208870196898341 India Male Income Tax PAN DOUPP7355Q PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
14181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYA ROY Equity Equity 1208870196914263 India Female Income Tax PAN BBMPR0487E Housewife 10 1 10
14182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMODA BUDUGADDE GANGAREDDY Equity Equity 1208870196979847 India Male Income Tax PAN AYTPP5926D PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
14183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHHA VENU NIKHIL SAI Equity Equity 1208870196993342 India Male Income Tax PAN MPQPS2547F PRIVATE SECTOR 42 1 42
14184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMARR JAGDISH LAMBA Equity Equity 1208870197048883 India Male Income Tax PAN ABFPL8216R Business 113 1 113
14185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANNE SRIKANTH CHOWDARY Equity Equity 1208870197065789 India Male Income Tax PAN BYBPM0034J PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
14186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIWAKAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870197104981 India Male Income Tax PAN AMMPY1266A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
14187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADYUT KUMAR NAIK Equity Equity 1208870197105318 India Male Income Tax PAN ADWPN0349Q Business 5 1 5
14188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHLOK KALHAN Equity Equity 1208870197237520 India Male Income Tax PAN INJPK6777A Student 300 1 300
14189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUDAM SAIN Equity Equity 1208870197244648 India Male Income Tax PAN CPSPS5063Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208870197342768 India Female Income Tax PAN ETVPP1732G Business 90 1 90
14191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA BORANA Equity Equity 1208870197349201 India Male Income Tax PAN CACPG9115L Business 5 1 5
14192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSOVAN SINHARAY Equity Equity 1208870197349837 India Male Income Tax PAN EKSPS6787Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870197396626 India Male Income Tax PAN BEKPK2517P Business 100 1 100
14194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR DEEP SHAW Equity Equity 1208870197408763 India Male Income Tax PAN BZMPS4224A Business 10 1 10
14195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK KUMAR LAKHERA Equity Equity 1208870197481232 India Male Income Tax PAN AFOPL1688Q Business 264 1 264
14196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870197481861 India Male Income Tax PAN PMSPS7875G Student 10 1 10
14197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHIK RAJU Equity Equity 1208870197485281 India Male Income Tax PAN DPOPR8980C PRIVATE SECTOR 145 1 145
14198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL MALVIYA Equity Equity 1208870197543731 India Male Income Tax PAN CHXPM6013R PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
14199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALVEER MEENA Equity Equity 1208870197590362 India Male Income Tax PAN CADPM5577K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208870197623226 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPV3954G Business 15 1 15
14201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJANKAR DNYANESHWAR BALIRAM Equity Equity 1208870197626801 India Male Income Tax PAN ASUPT3284H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 210 1 210
14202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAYALAN ARIVAZHAGAN Equity Equity 1208870197685317 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPA4176E PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR AMAR REDKAR Equity Equity 1208870197800700 India Male Income Tax PAN FMOPR0803M PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
14204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARI LAL SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160129540991 India Male Income Tax PAN BSFPS4340M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 120 1 120
14205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160129559753 India Female Income Tax PAN CFJPA8110H Housewife 7 1 7
14206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIKA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1208160129588016 India Female Income Tax PAN BNWPM0922R PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
14207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYARAJSINH ZALA Equity Equity 1208160129603295 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPZ1636K PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUKUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160129653640 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPP9343G Business 75 1 75
14209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI INGRODIYA Equity Equity 1208160129661970 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPI3659R PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN TEJA NASANA Equity Equity 1208160129758274 India Male Income Tax PAN BBCPN2432F PRIVATE SECTOR 36 1 36
14211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITALI RAHUL BOTHRA Equity Equity 1208160129959440 India Female Income Tax PAN BCQPS6323D Professional 2398 1 2398
14212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRODIP BISWAS Equity Equity 1208160130001661 India Male Income Tax PAN DGGPB0002Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI MANISH SHAH Equity Equity 1208160130035165 India Female Income Tax PAN AJSPS8266M Housewife 168 1 168
14214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDULLAH . Equity Equity 1208160130094557 India Male Income Tax PAN AXLPA6986H Professional 7 1 7
14215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOUIS DEHINGIA Equity Equity 1208160130103961 India Male Income Tax PAN AMIPD8814D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHIKA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160130159485 India Female Income Tax PAN BQXPS7388R PRIVATE SECTOR 2280 1 2280
14217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA KHURANA Equity Equity 1208160130160995 India Female Income Tax PAN AANPK1422D Housewife 1302 1 1302
14218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMRAJ MEENA Equity Equity 1208160130183586 India Male Income Tax PAN BCMPM7708Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
14219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHISH SIVA PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160130228951 India Male Income Tax PAN DMHPP4761D Business 40 1 40
14220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINMAY KUMAR GIRI Equity Equity 1208160130265451 India Male Income Tax PAN BOTPG5077B Business 1080 1 1080
14221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160130300772 India Male Income Tax PAN DHRPG8455E PRIVATE SECTOR 29 1 29
14222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208160130302269 India Male Income Tax PAN BOEPP2600G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY RAJEBHAU CHUMBLE Equity Equity 1208160130302784 India Male Income Tax PAN CORPC7922N Professional 50 1 50
14224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN LAL Equity Equity 1208160130310468 India Male Income Tax PAN ASCPL2568C PRIVATE SECTOR 99 1 99
14225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208160130320704 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPC8160K Business 460 1 460
14226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160130343411 India Female Income Tax PAN BQZPG5649D Business 200 1 200
14227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALBEENA . Equity Equity 1208160130352458 India Female Income Tax PAN CFMPA1389B Housewife 6 1 6
14228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRUDH PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208160130561462 India Male Income Tax PAN GGLPS1847G PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160130562485 India Male Income Tax PAN OOXPS8072F Student 23 1 23
14230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR SUDHAKAR POTPHODE Equity Equity 1208160130569189 India Male Income Tax PAN AGRPP0862C Business 260 1 260
14231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUDHARY MAHESH Equity Equity 1208160130707539 India Male Income Tax PAN ARGPM9055J PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
14232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESWARA RAO YARLAGADDA Equity Equity 1208160130710953 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPY7377C PRIVATE SECTOR 375 1 375
14233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANJAPPAN BHOOPATHY Equity Equity 1208160130783923 India Male Income Tax PAN ALTPB2516N Retired 160 1 160
14234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160130801426 India Female Income Tax PAN ARRPK4103G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160130849500 India Male Income Tax PAN BVVPC3335F Student 40 1 40
14236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJU MADHAVANUNNI Equity Equity 1208160130894651 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPM6408L Others 49 1 49
14237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH NATH SINGH Equity Equity 1208160130896566 India Male Income Tax PAN APEPS1029Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
14238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOKULAKRISHNAN SELVAM Equity Equity 1208160130923033 India Male Income Tax PAN MGMPS2172R PRIVATE SECTOR 3070 1 3070
14239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160131005355 India Female Income Tax PAN CVUPS7537P Housewife 411 1 411
14240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJUNSINH SURPALBHAI BHABHOR Equity Equity 1208160131082758 India Male Income Tax PAN AQYPB6458P Professional 60 1 60
14241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160131088992 India Male Income Tax PAN KUUPK9215B Student 70 1 70
14242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANU MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160131099867 India Female Income Tax PAN AIYPM7100M PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNI GAYATHRI CHINTHALA Equity Equity 1208160131121847 India Female Income Tax PAN COLPC3745R Student 60 1 60
14244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM KUSHWAH Equity Equity 1208160131128268 India Female Income Tax PAN EQWPK5125A Housewife 660 1 660
14245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET GHISULAL SONI Equity Equity 1208160131166031 India Male Income Tax PAN DHWPS3278C Business 100 1 100
14246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHAB ASHOK JAIN HUF Equity Equity 1208160131182345 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYHR4834D Business 140 1 140
14247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA RAI Equity Equity 1208160131201105 India Female Income Tax PAN BBOPR1205C Business 30 1 30
14248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEENA HIMANSHU JOSHI Equity Equity 1208160131203096 India Female Income Tax PAN AJCPV8073B Others 100 1 100
14249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIMA NITIN JAGDALE Equity Equity 1208160131204047 India Female Income Tax PAN AZJPJ0682P Housewife 200 1 200
14250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU MAHATO Equity Equity 1208160131213653 India Female Income Tax PAN BHKPM7107C PUBLIC SECTOR 290 1 290
14251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU BASUTA Equity Equity 1208160131214127 India Female Income Tax PAN APBPB7720C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208160131230301 India Male Income Tax PAN AUJPV6216C Housewife 10 1 10
14253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIYA ASARAM NANDESHWAR Equity Equity 1208160131276640 India Female Income Tax PAN AREPN6655M PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSARRAT KAUSAR Equity Equity 1208160131293696 India Female Income Tax PAN EOVPK0060K Others 150 1 150
14255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU SAURABH Equity Equity 1208160131310961 India Male Income Tax PAN CDVPS2877M Professional 25 1 25
14256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANI KONDURI Equity Equity 1208160131355230 India Female Income Tax PAN CHIPK6316G Housewife 10 1 10
14257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY VITHALRAO DANGE Equity Equity 1208160131361772 India Male Income Tax PAN ATQPD4807M PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
14258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208160131439232 India Male Income Tax PAN OLQPS6304L Student 38 1 38
14259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRESH RAMJI CHITRODA Equity Equity 1208160131452781 India Male Income Tax PAN AMIPC2538H PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
14260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208160131465554 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPY9534F PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDERJEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208160131535239 India Male Income Tax PAN MYSPS9807B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 130 1 130
14262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNABEN OTTAMCHAND SANGHAVI Equity Equity 1208160131568843 India Female Income Tax PAN ASDPS3968C Others 10 1 10
14263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI RAVIPRASAD Equity Equity 1208160131589418 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMPR9118G Retired 20 1 20
14264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA CHANDRAKANT JAIN Equity Equity 1208160131594162 India Female Income Tax PAN BYSPJ4911Q Housewife 41 1 41
14265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALMUKUND . Equity Equity 1208160131663409 India Male Income Tax PAN FYMPB6805F Others 164 1 164
14266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDH AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1208160131769912 India Male Income Tax PAN BZEPA8650A Student 300 1 300
14267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR RASIKLAL DHADUK HUF Equity Equity 1208160131773528 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOHK8406L Business 3630 1 3630
14268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160131779889 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPS8836L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
14269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160131816683 India Male Income Tax PAN MQNPK9572N Student 60 1 60
14270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOMMENAPALLI SREENIVASULU Equity Equity 1208160131826476 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPB6729K Business 7 1 7
14271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHALAXMI SAHOO Equity Equity 1208160131896635 India Female Income Tax PAN QALPS1176J Housewife 1 1 1
14272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANTA BISUI Equity Equity 1208160131917031 India Male Income Tax PAN BGKPB2705C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
14273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHITA MANISH JAIN Equity Equity 1208160131917202 India Female Income Tax PAN ALJPS7465D PRIVATE SECTOR 301 1 301
14274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR PRABHAKAR Equity Equity 1208160131977237 India Male Income Tax PAN AOXPP5097H PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
14275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITARAM CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160131993595 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPC1460B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 444 1 444
14276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEESAM SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity 1209600004124904 India Male Income Tax PAN AMZPV8017B Business 75 1 75
14277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHUKALYAN PANIGRAHI Equity Equity 1209600004141282 India Male Income Tax PAN HHIPP7569D Student 10 1 10
14278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJUN ASHOK AWATE Equity Equity 1209600004158693 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPA2756A PRIVATE SECTOR 298 1 298
14279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ D Equity Equity 1209600004160605 India Male Income Tax PAN CFQPM1296B PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1209600004345806 India Female Income Tax PAN FYTPP3096R Housewife 213 1 213
14281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1209600004412950 India Male Income Tax PAN BTUPG5488E Others 10 1 10
14282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUP PAUL Equity Equity 1209600004434651 India Male Income Tax PAN EMIPP7655C Business 1 1 1
14283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIREDDY THIPPIREDDY Equity Equity 1209600004515359 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPT0121H FARMER 2 1 2
14284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP ASHROBA SALAVE Equity Equity 1209600004555210 India Male Income Tax PAN GNVPS5332D Business 9 1 9
14285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH KUMAR KALRA Equity Equity 1209600004644273 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPK2356H Retired 45 1 45
14286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAURYA JAIN Equity Equity 1209600004690740 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPJ1047L Business 50 1 50
14287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ RAWAT Equity Equity 1209600004702489 India Male Income Tax PAN BJZPR1362M PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
14288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1209600004854832 India Male Income Tax PAN EZUPS7419Q PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
14289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIB SHANKAR MANDAL Equity Equity 1209600004895191 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRSPM8209A Others 11 1 11
14290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHFAQ UR REHMAN Equity Equity 1209600004964060 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPR3431L Business 8 1 8
14291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEKHAN SAHU Equity Equity 1209600004972595 India Male Income Tax PAN CQAPS6774B Business 10 1 10
14292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI NARWAL Equity Equity 1209600004978033 India Female Income Tax PAN BRPPN7976R Student 55 1 55
14293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANBEN CHHUNCHHAR Equity Equity 1209600005023715 India Female Income Tax PAN DEZPC8704K Housewife 10 1 10
14294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600005045374 India Male Income Tax PAN KTUPK8899G Business 5 1 5
14295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHMAKANTH PATHMANATHAN Equity Equity 1209600005079741 India Male Income Tax PAN FECPP2733C Business 1 1 1
14296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SHAKYA Equity Equity 1209600005189795 India Male Income Tax PAN EECPS2466N PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
14297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD AIYAZUDDIN Equity Equity 1209600005264152 India Male Income Tax PAN CDWPM5226M Business 13 1 13
14298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILKUMAR K P Equity Equity 1209600005308615 India Male Income Tax PAN CNBPS5149G Business 560 1 560
14299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TADIKAMALLA V MANIKANTA PULLA RAO Equity Equity 1209600005429818 India Male Income Tax PAN BYHPT7244R Business 3 1 3
14300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600005802681 India Male Income Tax PAN DBOPK8674Q Business 70 1 70
14301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONIKA ANAND Equity Equity 1209600005924624 India Female Income Tax PAN AXCPA2005J Business 3 1 3
14302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SUNIL Equity Equity 1209600006004155 India Male Income Tax PAN QIHPS6692K PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT BRAHMPAL RAJPUT Equity Equity 1209600006045025 India Male Income Tax PAN AYVPR8927J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SINGH THAKUR Equity Equity 1209600006088209 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPT0265F Business 11 1 11
14305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTHAR SANDIP KANUBHAI Equity Equity 1209600006107309 India Male Income Tax PAN BOSPS8843C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600006140830 India Male Income Tax PAN GEPPK8609G Business 17 1 17
14307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUMKI NANDY Equity Equity 1209600006364771 India Female Income Tax PAN AWNPN8405B Housewife 29 1 29
14308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWATI . Equity Equity 1209600006469255 India Female Income Tax PAN FEVPB8936Q PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
14309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBIKA H B Equity Equity 1209600006593853 India Female Income Tax PAN ACVPH3531L Professional 1 1 1
14310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA MURARI Equity Equity 1209600006710178 India Male Income Tax PAN CTMPM1774Q Student 1 1 1
14311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUTHU VIGNESH M Equity Equity 1209600006744524 India Male Income Tax PAN EUVPM4846K PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGIRATH JHA Equity Equity 1209600006814173 India Male Income Tax PAN CDYPJ4770M Business 1 1 1
14313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASHEKARA SHETTIGAR M K Equity Equity 1209600006969376 India Male Income Tax PAN ALEPR9929G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 84 1 84
14314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAD PANDIT Equity Equity 1209600006971803 India Male Income Tax PAN IFBPP1786N Student 1 1 1
14315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N MARUTHI Equity Equity 1209600007146880 India Male Income Tax PAN DZHPM4070F Business 100 1 100
14316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH CHAWADHA Equity Equity 1209600007184200 India Male Income Tax PAN AFMPC3014M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1500 1 1500
14317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAMBU DURGA MALLIKHARJUNARAO Equity Equity 1209600007233762 India Male Income Tax PAN AMHPL4717G Business 240 1 240
14318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKCHAND GAUTAM PADWEKAR Equity Equity 1209600007296327 India Male Income Tax PAN BATPP0949K PUBLIC SECTOR 33 1 33
14319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILA BALASAHEB TAMBARE Equity Equity 1209600007375491 India Female Income Tax PAN BMUPT7028Q Business 360 1 360
14320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY KUMAR GOEL Equity Equity 1209600007405426 India Male Income Tax PAN AHZPG9150B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 225 1 225
14321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHE SHYAM VYAS Equity Equity 1209600007469299 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPV2487C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN LAL Equity Equity 1209600007487899 India Male Income Tax PAN BWVPL3587K Business 2 1 2
14323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL RAJAK Equity Equity 1209600007491715 India Male Income Tax PAN ARMPR7804E Business 5 1 5
14324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL SACHIN UNAWANE Equity Equity 1209600007548799 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEFPU5630R Housewife 90 1 90
14325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITESH MOHAN AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1209600007556491 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPA2545H PRIVATE SECTOR 145 1 145
14326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600007681721 India Male Income Tax PAN FCVPK3901C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKYBEN ANILKUMAR TEKANI Equity Equity 1209600007715853 India Female Income Tax PAN BRPPT4067F Housewife 29 1 29
14328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600007775909 India Male Income Tax PAN BIVPK0771N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 300 1 300
14329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GUPTA Equity Equity 1209600007853738 India Male Income Tax PAN AOMPG9383A PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
14330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600007923957 India Male Income Tax PAN CRFPK9961E Business 60 1 60
14331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600007927611 India Male Income Tax PAN BDHPK1825J PUBLIC SECTOR 42 1 42
14332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUMA TABASUM Equity Equity 1209600007966902 India Female Income Tax PAN AFGPF5095M Business 40 1 40
14333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASMEEN GOKAK Equity Equity 1209600007974662 India Female Income Tax PAN CJFPG5521C Business 100 1 100
14334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK SARKAR Equity Equity 1209600008117451 India Male Income Tax PAN CRGPS5958A Business 16 1 16
14335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1209600008147495 India Male Income Tax PAN AWTPS8674H Business 30 1 30
14336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAKRISHNA . Equity Equity 1209600008176824 India Male Income Tax PAN CUYPM4130M Others 1 1 1



14337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1209600008198766 India Male Income Tax PAN FEMPS3387M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 640 1 640
14338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAMIR KHAN Equity Equity 1209600008372209 India Male Income Tax PAN AYUPK5280A Business 50 1 50
14339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIBAKAR KUNDU Equity Equity 1209600008426087 India Male Income Tax PAN BWMPK2899A Business 2 1 2
14340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBE SINGH Equity Equity 1209600008428635 India Male Income Tax PAN CEQPS3452E PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
14341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH . Equity Equity 1209600008462402 India Male Income Tax PAN ENUPS5119D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARKASH . Equity Equity 1209600008512201 India Male Income Tax PAN DPSPP2499C Others 1 1 1
14343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKRAR ADITYA Equity Equity 1209600008617861 India Male Income Tax PAN BYBPT6551K Student 376 1 376
14344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KISHORE Equity Equity 1209600008732317 India Male Income Tax PAN GOIPK4015P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1209600008773565 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CQOPP9066P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 11 1 11
14346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIFUL ISLAM Equity Equity 1209600008857738 India Male Income Tax PAN ASBPI3464K PUBLIC SECTOR 9 1 9
14347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDREGULA JAYA VINAY Equity Equity 1209600008868693 India Male Income Tax PAN CYYPJ8236K Business 75 1 75
14348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN PANDHRE Equity Equity 1201350000069535 India Female Income Tax PAN AHLPP5642B Service 420 1 420
14349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA GHANSHYAM VYAS Equity Equity 1201350000079839 India Female Income Tax PAN ADVPV3643A Housewife 60 1 60
14350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL MOHIT SHARDA . Equity Equity 1201350000092541 India Female Income Tax PAN AWVPS6618P Housewife 50 1 50
14351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KUMAR BHANDARI . Equity Equity 1201350000096958 India Male Income Tax PAN AITPB5588K Business 10 1 10
14352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU TYAGI Equity Equity 1201350000098541 India Male Income Tax PAN BAJPT8113K PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
14353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA GULABCHAND KACHOLIA Equity Equity 1201350000111576 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPK0758L Retired 2350 1 2350
14354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA RAMESHCHANDRA KACHOLIA Equity Equity 1201350000111595 India Female Income Tax PAN AGFPK1153P Retired 500 1 500
14355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSKAN MUNDRA Equity Equity 1201350000122932 India Female Income Tax PAN GMGPM7564D Others 40 1 40
14356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDHAN NARAYANLAL SARDA Equity Equity 1201370000006681 India Male Income Tax PAN ATZPS1794B Service 10 1 10
14357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANVATI AGARWAL Equity Equity 1201370000020358 India Female Income Tax PAN ABHPA4353J Housewife 270 1 270
14358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK PUNJAJI SHELKE Equity Equity 1201370000023042 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPS4089K Retired 10 1 10
14359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH GANESOMAL MANGHNANI Equity Equity 1201370000047441 India Male Income Tax PAN ANXPM7054Q Business 10 1 10
14360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAI LAL DEB Equity Equity 1201370000061023 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPD0728N Retired 10 1 10
14361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESHILAL RAMAKISHAN BHARADIYA Equity Equity 1201370000085283 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPB5576E PRIVATE SECTOR 400 1 400
14362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA JAJOO Equity Equity 1201370000102158 India Female Income Tax PAN AHEPR2002E PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
14363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL PAWANKUMAR BIDAWATJIKA Equity Equity 1201370000191072 India Male Income Tax PAN AHUPB1675P Business 9050 1 9050
14364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI MUNDHADA Equity Equity 1201370000226989 India Female Income Tax PAN ARZPM0242N Others 50 1 50
14365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHARLAL BHAGWATI PRASAD AGARWAL Equity Equity 1201370000235934 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPA8321K Business 10 1 10
14366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJOY LODHA Equity Equity 1201370000242614 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPL6429R Business 300 1 300
14367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVEER CHAND LALWANI Equity Equity 1201370000244761 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPL3230C Business 1000 1 1000
14368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMER MAL MEHTA Equity Equity 1201370000245391 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPM5641H Business 10 1 10
14369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWANT SURANA Equity Equity 1201370000246224 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPS1283L Business 60 1 60
14370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT SIKAWAT Equity Equity 1201370000249449 India Male Income Tax PAN ATHPS5610A Service 10 1 10
14371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA MALPANI Equity Equity 1201370000254900 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPM5631P Business 200 1 200
14372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUPUR BHANSALI Equity Equity 1201370000254921 India Female Income Tax PAN AANPB4352P Business 30 1 30
14373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA MALPANI Equity Equity 1201370000254953 India Female Income Tax PAN AAOPM0668C Housewife 80 1 80
14374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR VASANT TALANKAR Equity Equity 1201370000255222 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPT9358B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU JAIN Equity Equity 1201370000268278 India Female Income Tax PAN AASPJ5412H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 850 1 850
14376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRA DEVI DUGAR Equity Equity 1201370000280031 India Female Income Tax PAN AGWPD5257A Housewife 20 1 20
14377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURVA C TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1201370000286445 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPT2872B Business 20 1 20
14378 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 1201370000292803 India Not applicable Other registration number 1201370000292803 Business 50000 1 50000
14379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PARIHAR Equity Equity 1201370000307601 India Male Income Tax PAN AWAPP3338G Business 50 1 50
14380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN PARIHAR Equity Equity 1201370000307616 India Female Income Tax PAN AOBPP1382D Housewife 100 1 100
14381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1201370000313438 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPM0218B Business 30 1 30
14382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR PARAKH Equity Equity 1201370000351495 India Male Income Tax PAN ACPPP3686C Business 13415 1 13415
14383 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) J R TEXMACHTRADE PVT LTD Equity Equity 1201370000353625 India Not applicable Other registration number 1201370000353625 Business 50 1 50
14384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ NANDKISHORE KHETAN Equity Equity 1201370000365092 India Male Income Tax PAN AHYPK5666P PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
14385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1201370000377997 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPS2901B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH RAJESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1201370000387488 India Male Income Tax PAN GAEPS5676E Student 370 1 370
14387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH SHARMA Equity Equity 1201370000390980 India Male Income Tax PAN BAUPS8081E Business 150 1 150
14388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA MANOJKUMAR GARODIA Equity Equity 1201370000432365 India Female Income Tax PAN AAFPG6290B Housewife 3 1 3
14389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KANT JOSHI Equity Equity 1201370000438084 India Male Income Tax PAN AVLPJ7914J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRIDEVI RAMDEOJI ZAMWAR Equity Equity 1201370000472738 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPZ5310P Housewife 20 1 20
14391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA AGARWAL Equity Equity 1201370000495240 India Female Income Tax PAN LICPK9350G Business 50 1 50
14392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL BOSE Equity Equity 1201580000073069 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPB0140N Retired 10 1 10
14393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH VARDHAN KAJARIA Equity Equity 1201600000038141 India Male Income Tax PAN AKBPK6118N Business 200 1 200
14394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN MAITRA Equity Equity 1201600000041015 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPM7213N Professional 30 1 30
14395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP BENGANI Equity Equity 1201600000067371 India Male Income Tax PAN AHUPB3921A Others 100 1 100
14396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA SHARMA Equity Equity 1201640000049804 India Female Income Tax PAN BFDPS9201J Housewife 100 1 100
14397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPABEN BHUPENDRABHAI GHANTIWALA Equity Equity 1201640000060444 India Female Income Tax PAN ABTPG1966H Housewife 10 1 10
14398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARJU PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity 1201640000148645 India Male Income Tax PAN AJWPG5733F Service 200 1 200
14399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1201640200063015 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPK0899L Business 110 1 110
14400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity 1201640400006816 India Male Income Tax PAN AEGPA0032E Business 10 1 10
14401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1201640400021581 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPS8869D Service 10 1 10
14402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN VRIJLAL PARIKH Equity Equity 1201690000004025 India Male Income Tax PAN AACHP5910N Business 10 1 10
14403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURI PARIMAL SHAH Equity Equity 1201690000011157 India Female Income Tax PAN BCOPS3894P Housewife 100 1 100
14404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA AVINASH VARTAK Equity Equity 1201690000016651 India Female Income Tax PAN ABFPV1747F Business 45 1 45
14405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNARAYAN GOVIND BALIGA Equity Equity 1201690000024130 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPB3158F Service 10 1 10
14406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELA VIJAYKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1201690000073077 India Female Income Tax PAN ADWPS1763R Professional 20 1 20
14407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIYOSHA VIRAF IRANI Equity Equity 1201690000088520 India Female Income Tax PAN AIIPI8456N Student 60 1 60
14408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSUM SHIVHARE Equity Equity 1201700000006593 India Female Income Tax PAN ARDPS4792D Housewife 20 1 20
14409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SHIVHARE Equity Equity 1201700000016143 India Male Income Tax PAN ACNPS5583K Business 30 1 30
14410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARRYL WILFRED MENEZES Equity Equity 1201700000019771 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMPM7094G Business 90 1 90
14411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHNA PATANGIA Equity Equity 1201700000028478 India Female Income Tax PAN APUPK4046D Others 8200 1 8200
14412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATISHAY KHASGIWALA Equity Equity 1201700000073158 India Male Income Tax PAN AYUPK3118M Others 4700 1 4700
14413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR PAUL Equity Equity 1201700000082935 India Male Income Tax PAN AEHPP3628J Service 10 1 10
14414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR PIRODIA Equity Equity 1201700000108608 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPP5641A Business 13060 1 13060
14415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA KHASGIWALA Equity Equity 1201700000119694 India Female Income Tax PAN ACNPK4961D Others 2000 1 2000
14416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KHASGIWALA (HUF) Equity Equity 1201700000120408 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFHA0579M Business 7580 1 7580
14417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA TATIA Equity Equity 1201700000122137 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPT3235D Others 1211 1 1211
14418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR BHANDARI Equity Equity 1201700000125391 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPB0266P Service 50 1 50
14419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH CHANDRA SURANA Equity Equity 1201700000131781 India Male Income Tax PAN AFRPS1146K Business 50 1 50
14420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI KAMLESH BHOJWANI Equity Equity 1201700000134609 India Female Income Tax PAN AGQPB0841G Housewife 560 1 560
14421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA Equity Equity 1201700000207303 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPG8463C Business 10 1 10
14422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1201700000251942 India Female Income Tax PAN COLPP1610L Housewife 45 1 45
14423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT RAMDAS KHAIRE Equity Equity 1208250000047224 India Male Income Tax PAN BFTPK8988Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
14424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL DILIPKUMAR THARANI Equity Equity 1208250000055778 India Male Income Tax PAN AFDPT0618P PRIVATE SECTOR 210 1 210
14425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 1208250000112084 India Male Income Tax PAN ASWPK3620J PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
14426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ GARG Equity Equity 1208250000145990 India Male Income Tax PAN ALWPG3638D PRIVATE SECTOR 140 1 140
14427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA VIRENDRA RATHI Equity Equity 1208250000148062 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPR4331C Housewife 400 1 400
14428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA MANOHAR PATIL Equity Equity 1208250000151871 India Female Income Tax PAN AHXPT3404D Professional 500 1 500
14429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250000208178 India Male Income Tax PAN AUKPK5101E Business 20 1 20
14430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY AGAWANE Equity Equity 1208250000216909 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPA8626N Business 30 1 30
14431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR NATVARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208250000225930 India Male Income Tax PAN AWVPP5632J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 410 1 410
14432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH REDDY Equity Equity 1208250000231256 India Male Income Tax PAN CDBPM6040C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV HARI MEENA Equity Equity 1208250000246110 India Male Income Tax PAN BNGPM8644E PRIVATE SECTOR 330 1 330
14434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARI NAGESWARA RAO Equity Equity 1208250000247017 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPA7586N PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAOSAHEB RAJARAM GANGURDE Equity Equity 1208250000309227 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPG6587H Business 139 1 139
14436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY DEEP Equity Equity 1208250000488039 India Male Income Tax PAN AIYPD8001E Business 1 1 1
14437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL RAM JAT Equity Equity 1208250000501629 India Male Income Tax PAN AXJPJ0916A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
14438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SETHURAM RADHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity 1208250000510120 India Male Income Tax PAN BENPR5985P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR NACHIAPPAN Equity Equity 1208250000517911 India Male Income Tax PAN AFOPR3801B PRIVATE SECTOR 2500 1 2500
14440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208250000534697 India Male Income Tax PAN AKWPJ6488K Professional 200 1 200
14441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARUTI GURAMI Equity Equity 1208250000637711 India Male Income Tax PAN ANKPG3072H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU SAINI Equity Equity 1208250000640131 India Female Income Tax PAN BQPPS6654G PRIVATE SECTOR 75 1 75
14443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208250000719577 India Male Income Tax PAN ANCPG3851C Business 10 1 10
14444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVARAJU ANANTHARAJU Equity Equity 1208250000757315 India Male Income Tax PAN ATEPA5019Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUMMA PRAVALIKA Equity Equity 1208250000757581 India Female Income Tax PAN AUTPT1997L PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
14446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD SUKHADEO CHINCHOLKAR Equity Equity 1208250000789571 India Male Income Tax PAN ASEPC5353N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
14447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT WADHWA Equity Equity 1208250000836245 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPW3003F PRIVATE SECTOR 51000 1 51000
14448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH SINGH Equity Equity 1208250000863138 India Male Income Tax PAN BKUPS6181B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3000 1 3000
14449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY SHAHI Equity Equity 1208250000934614 India Male Income Tax PAN DENPS9153G PRIVATE SECTOR 509 1 509
14450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANI SRIKANTH Equity Equity 1208250000951125 India Male Income Tax PAN CHRPS1875H PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
14451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP SAMANTHA BHADRAN Equity Equity 1208250000951203 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPB7140R PUBLIC SECTOR 200 1 200
14452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHE YOGESH VASUDEV Equity Equity 1208250000951883 India Male Income Tax PAN BOCPS7003A PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
14453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGESH KUMAR MAURYA Equity Equity 1208250000969354 India Male Income Tax PAN BSVPM4219B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
14454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V P BALLARI Equity Equity 1208250000980184 India Female Income Tax PAN ANSPB9602J Housewife 100 1 100
14455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJWAL SUBHASH RODE Equity Equity 1208250000982770 India Male Income Tax PAN CBPPR1028D PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208250000991876 India Male Income Tax PAN BDPPS0351B Professional 151 1 151
14457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET PANJABRAO PAWAR Equity Equity 1208250000993738 India Male Income Tax PAN BANPP2419L Business 30 1 30
14458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHASARATHY VENKATESH Equity Equity 1208250001003363 India Male Income Tax PAN AFHPV5862R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMON MONDAL Equity Equity 1208250001016881 India Male Income Tax PAN BKNPM7576B Student 10 1 10
14460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY RAMLAKHAN SAHOO Equity Equity 1208250001065760 India Male Income Tax PAN DXOPS0948R PRIVATE SECTOR 95 1 95
14461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDEEP . Equity Equity 1208250001130831 India Male Income Tax PAN BAWPJ9456N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
14462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PAREEK Equity Equity 1208250001162036 India Male Income Tax PAN AUOPP4485C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250001241044 India Male Income Tax PAN BEEPK9988Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250001242772 India Male Income Tax PAN BGFPK6367Q PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
14465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL BABAN JADHAV Equity Equity 1208250001275156 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPJ1842J Others 10 1 10
14466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR H GELOT Equity Equity 1208250001328471 India Male Income Tax PAN BLWPG7437D Others 120 1 120
14467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYESH BHIMJIBHAI CHOVATIYA Equity Equity 1208250001332807 India Male Income Tax PAN AIUPC0305Q Business 50 1 50
14468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208250001499667 India Male Income Tax PAN ABXPP2575K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 130 1 130
14469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250001538775 India Male Income Tax PAN AOPPK7612B PUBLIC SECTOR 225 1 225
14470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH HARISHANKAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208250001648174 India Male Income Tax PAN AENPY8002M Business 90 1 90
14471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAKAVI RAVI Equity Equity 1208250001805009 India Female Income Tax PAN AVUPY3430F Student 30 1 30
14472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL ALPESHBHAI SHINGALA Equity Equity 1208250001931885 India Female Income Tax PAN HSAPS3898P Others 62 1 62
14473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIKESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208250001999321 India Male Income Tax PAN AQEPY0001D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV SHRAVAN TARONE Equity Equity 1208250002178472 India Male Income Tax PAN ACPPT4399A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA SHANTARAM JADHAV Equity Equity 1208250002311079 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPJ7523L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
14476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SINGH Equity Equity 1208250002397835 India Male Income Tax PAN HLBPS5420P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKANDAR SHAIKH Equity Equity 1208250002480771 India Male Income Tax PAN JKCPS5367F PRIVATE SECTOR 109 1 109
14478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SORABH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208250002584361 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPS5781J Business 50 1 50
14479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNIRAJU ARUN GOWDA Equity Equity 1208250002816242 India Male Income Tax PAN AOAPN8384G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250002829342 India Male Income Tax PAN DDXPK6306N PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
14481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGABABU BETHAPUDI Equity Equity 1208250002976421 India Male Income Tax PAN ENCPB5649R Business 25 1 25
14482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD VINAYAK SARODE Equity Equity 1208250002992467 India Male Income Tax PAN BWEPS1113B Others 15 1 15
14483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208250003108990 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPY0879F PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
14484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR LAL NARSINGHANI Equity Equity 1208250003149609 India Male Income Tax PAN AASPN2894B Others 10 1 10
14485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KAJESH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208250003201525 India Male Income Tax PAN BJOPG6485K Student 1 1 1
14486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSANTA KUMAR SWAIN Equity Equity 1208250003275961 India Male Income Tax PAN BGFPS3768H PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
14487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208250003502175 India Male Income Tax PAN BNXPG8931M Others 50 1 50
14488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250003503656 India Male Income Tax PAN FVGPK0495H PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
14489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK RASTOGI Equity Equity 1208250003582184 India Male Income Tax PAN CGYPR2397K Professional 600 1 600
14490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHILESHKUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1208250003620571 India Male Income Tax PAN AIVPS6181R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 700 1 700
14491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH BABUBHAI PARVADIYA Equity Equity 1208250003740859 India Male Income Tax PAN BUKPP9897D Business 70 1 70
14492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDIRAN RAJARAMAN Equity Equity 1208250003944247 India Male Income Tax PAN BWAPR0321Q PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
14493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIMI SHIVA SAI KRISHNA Equity Equity 1208250004490301 India Male Income Tax PAN KWLPS9126N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTILAL BABULAL PARDESHI Equity Equity 1208250004634666 India Male Income Tax PAN AMUPP2607E PUBLIC SECTOR 80 1 80
14495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI KESWANI Equity Equity 1203320003644454 India Female Income Tax PAN AGXPK1191K Service 30 1 30
14496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDEV SINGH CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320003659338 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPC6053G Others 50 1 50
14497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DALESH DEVSHIBHAI MASHERI Equity Equity 1203320003686064 India Male Income Tax PAN AWWPM0331Q Service 10 1 10
14498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH A PATEL Equity Equity 1203320003694979 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPP6664Q Business 260 1 260
14499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND RAMCHANDRA PADGAONKAR Equity Equity 1203320003768852 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPP8369A Business 20 1 20
14500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KISAN SHINDE Equity Equity 1203320003802280 India Male Income Tax PAN BXLPS4009N Business 11 1 11
14501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH CHAND BIDHURI Equity Equity 1203320003912190 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPB1001C Business 415 1 415
14502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH D BELADIYA Equity Equity 1203320004039066 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPB6407J Student 100 1 100
14503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN SENGUPTA Equity Equity 1203320004060069 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPS3670N Retired 140 1 140
14504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320004106284 India Male Income Tax PAN AIKPG4962H Service 110 1 110
14505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA ARUN DUSING Equity Equity 1203320004242410 India Female Income Tax PAN ASIPD8420D Housewife 50 1 50
14506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKA B BOGHARA Equity Equity 1203320004324643 India Female Income Tax PAN AHWPB5366M Housewife 30 1 30
14507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA DUSHYANT MEHTA Equity Equity 1203320004353841 India Female Income Tax PAN AKJPM9605Q Housewife 320 1 320
14508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMRAJ VAKTAVARMAL JAIN Equity Equity 1203320004418419 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPJ7150N Service 53 1 53
14509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320004498145 India Male Income Tax PAN AQJPK5429N Others 100 1 100
14510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER MONGA Equity Equity 1203320004500102 India Male Income Tax PAN AZMPM2759F Business 60 1 60
14511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA VASU MENDON Equity Equity 1203320004519905 India Female Income Tax PAN ATCPM0744J Housewife 60 1 60
14512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K M KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320004746633 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPM6336A Business 270 1 270
14513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMIN ANANTARAI SHAH Equity Equity 1203320004798207 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPS8998P Others 30 1 30



14514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEGI M G Equity Equity 1203320004817043 India Female Income Tax PAN CLSPS5697E Housewife 20 1 20
14515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNISH MURIKKOLI DAMODARAN Equity Equity 1203320004840837 India Male Income Tax PAN AETPD5828G Service 40 1 40
14516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH RAJARAM MHATRE Equity Equity 1203320004852952 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPM5552C Service 10 1 10
14517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKI MISHRA Equity Equity 1203320005030341 India Female Income Tax PAN ASDPM3695A Housewife 10 1 10
14518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARSHANBHAI KHIMJIBHAI JETHVA Equity Equity 1203320005078430 India Male Income Tax PAN ALBPJ2781R Others 120 1 120
14519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL P NAIR Equity Equity 1203320005105404 India Male Income Tax PAN ACPPN8345N Service 80 1 80
14520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAMAHMED VALIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320005259622 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPP3766D Service 10 1 10
14521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMIKANT D PAWAR Equity Equity 1203320005344545 India Male Income Tax PAN ARCPP6265H Retired 300 1 300
14522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAKSHI SURENDRA PAI Equity Equity 1203320005466984 India Female Income Tax PAN ADJPP1338A Housewife 10 1 10
14523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA MILIND GUPTE Equity Equity 1203320005553091 India Female Income Tax PAN ACRPG4089J Housewife 20 1 20
14524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN DAMLE Equity Equity 1203320005713725 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPD6923M Service 20 1 20
14525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVENI RAMJI BHOJ Equity Equity 1203320005716707 India Female Income Tax PAN AKFPB3400Q Housewife 10 1 10
14526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAHETY MAMTA Equity Equity 1203320005795119 India Female Income Tax PAN AKTPB4134D Housewife 10 1 10
14527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KANJI WADHER Equity Equity 1203320005825155 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPW9264A Others 11 1 11
14528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KISHANCHAND KHILNANI Equity Equity 1203320006023920 India Male Income Tax PAN ASCPK9867B Business 2 1 2
14529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT VINODCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity 1203320006123811 India Male Income Tax PAN AHAPP5535C Business 15 1 15
14530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAVINDRA KULKARNI Equity Equity 1203320006127761 India Male Income Tax PAN BFTPK1568Q Student 10 1 10
14531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL NAVNITLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1203320006151725 India Male Income Tax PAN ALLPS2859P Others 55 1 55
14532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKANTH . Equity Equity 1203320006198692 India Male Income Tax PAN AMCPR5326A Service 60 1 60
14533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASTRI JAGDISHBHAI G Equity Equity 1203320006287339 India Male Income Tax PAN BQXPS9961C Others 200 1 200
14534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARNIKA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1203320006314619 India Female Income Tax PAN AJWPA2899L Student 20 1 20
14535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI KESHABHAI H Equity Equity 1203320006378798 India Male Income Tax PAN ASYPP9312L Others 20 1 20
14536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUHAMMAD MICKDAD N P Equity Equity 1203320006448605 India Male Income Tax PAN AQGPM0777J Student 10 1 10
14537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity 1203320006583761 India Male Income Tax PAN AHPPT2235E Others 2 1 2
14538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR KABRA Equity Equity 1203320006612857 India Male Income Tax PAN AEOPK3783J Business 20 1 20
14539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSANA RAMESHBHAI PUJARA Equity Equity 1203320006662691 India Female Income Tax PAN AYDPP0882C Housewife 60 1 60
14540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR JAIKISHAN MEHTA Equity Equity 1203320006710544 India Male Income Tax PAN ANOPM3162C Business 10 1 10
14541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA TALATI Equity Equity 1203320006822409 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPT9474C Others 250 1 250
14542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYAS PRANAV BHARATKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320006867058 India Male Income Tax PAN AEGPV1032D Business 520 1 520
14543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL PARMANANDBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1203320006887159 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPS9100Q Service 10 1 10
14544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMARI PAL Equity Equity 1203320006904209 India Female Income Tax PAN AQFPP1113J Housewife 40 1 40
14545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL TYAGI Equity Equity 1203320006949808 India Male Income Tax PAN ADCPT2070Q Service 1 1 1
14546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KHEMNANI Equity Equity 1203320006965431 India Male Income Tax PAN AOZPK2985H Service 4800 1 4800
14547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR B LOKHANDE Equity Equity 1203320006976699 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPL9447N Others 10 1 10
14548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA H SHAH Equity Equity 1203320006994720 India Female Income Tax PAN BFNPS0611C Housewife 20 1 20
14549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMA H RASTOGI Equity Equity 1203320007005039 India Female Income Tax PAN AFZPR4598A Housewife 10 1 10
14550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA SHASTRI Equity Equity 1203320007051911 India Female Income Tax PAN BBFPS4665C Housewife 300 1 300
14551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEEBA D NAMBIAR Equity Equity 1203320007188721 India Female Income Tax PAN AIOPN0498D Housewife 20 1 20
14552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN ARVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320007257022 India Male Income Tax PAN AUOPP9212F Others 100 1 100
14553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity 1203320007266421 India Male Income Tax PAN ARIPS2493J Service 10 1 10
14554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL ASHOK SAWALE Equity Equity 1203320007370756 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPJ4789Q Service 5000 1 5000
14555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SARALA Equity Equity 1203320007394049 India Female Income Tax PAN DKYPS0519F Housewife 10 1 10
14556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANAY VIKRAM KOTHARI Equity Equity 1203320007452157 India Male Income Tax PAN BXXPK5873L Service 11000 1 11000
14557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN JAGDISHBHAI GADHVI Equity Equity 1203320007531642 India Female Income Tax PAN AWZPG2399D Housewife 1000 1 1000
14558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT MANIK TAMBE Equity Equity 1203320007545862 India Male Income Tax PAN ANNPT9667L Others 50 1 50
14559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHILESH SHETTY Equity Equity 1203320007551285 India Male Income Tax PAN DLJPS7897L Others 10 1 10
14560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI RAMA KRISHNA PARAMAHAMSA INTI Equity Equity 1203320007564098 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPI4126J Business 100 1 100
14561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU KOTHARI Equity Equity 1203320007565963 India Female Income Tax PAN CIEPK2499B Housewife 100 1 100
14562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT JASWANTSINGH CHADDHA Equity Equity 1203320007572147 India Male Income Tax PAN ANCPC4160G Others 40 1 40
14563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL SHARAD UDESHI Equity Equity 1203320007580331 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPU9130H Professional 30 1 30
14564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320007605906 India Male Income Tax PAN CCSPK7717E Student 320 1 320
14565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE HANUMANTAPPA ADINAVAR Equity Equity 1203320007646926 India Female Income Tax PAN ABSPA7634H Housewife 200 1 200
14566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDESH AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1203320007710062 India Male Income Tax PAN AHFPA6976K Student 50 1 50
14567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI KELKAR Equity Equity 1208160037180169 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPK1227H Retired 150 1 150
14568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH AMBADKAR Equity Equity 1208160037180967 India Male Income Tax PAN BJDPA6459E PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY RAY Equity Equity 1208160037216285 India Male Income Tax PAN AJAPR0648A PRIVATE SECTOR 35 1 35
14570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAGURAJAN KAVITHA Equity Equity 1208160037254990 India Female Income Tax PAN ENGPK9384E Housewife 500 1 500
14571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERA SAI PRASHANTH KAKARAPALLI Equity Equity 1208160037316155 India Male Income Tax PAN BSTPK5531N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SPARSH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160037346340 India Male Income Tax PAN EMHPS2661L Business 100 1 100
14573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KRISHNA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160037444952 India Male Income Tax PAN BHVPP8934M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
14574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARADCHANDRA SHUKDEVPRASAD VYAS Equity Equity 1208160037459889 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPV1574A Retired 20 1 20
14575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK PODDAR Equity Equity 1208160037479426 India Male Income Tax PAN ALJPP1810D Others 500 1 500
14576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGUNAN . Equity Equity 1208160037512420 India Male Income Tax PAN ASMPS3380D Others 100 1 100
14577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160037528988 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPJ8664N Business 123 1 123
14578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUDUVA PRAKASHKUMAR ARAVIND Equity Equity 1208160037562681 India Male Income Tax PAN DIKPA4690B Student 5 1 5
14579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160037587493 India Male Income Tax PAN AUSPS6964K Retired 60 1 60
14580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA DHAR Equity Equity 1208160037610707 India Female Income Tax PAN BKMPD6546F Business 20 1 20
14581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ VISHNU THOMBARE Equity Equity 1208160037610726 India Male Income Tax PAN ATGPT2293R PRIVATE SECTOR 650 1 650
14582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET BHAGWAN AADAK Equity Equity 1208160037623976 India Male Income Tax PAN CKFPA2420P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARABEN NARESHKUMAR KOLADIYA Equity Equity 1208160037650548 India Female Income Tax PAN EAFPK6455J Business 212 1 212
14584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALYA LAKSHMANAMURTHY VINODNAG Equity Equity 1208160037657334 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPL9286J Professional 3 1 3
14585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK AHIRKAR Equity Equity 1208160037675881 India Male Income Tax PAN BFDPA6558J Others 25 1 25
14586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SADASHIV SHELAR Equity Equity 1208160037679531 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPS1789J PRIVATE SECTOR 364 1 364
14587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160037711701 India Female Income Tax PAN CZMPS3673N Housewife 1880 1 1880
14588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAJI VAREED THANIKKAL Equity Equity 1208160037722331 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPT8026F PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
14589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABU CHELLAPPAN Equity Equity 1208160037793279 India Male Income Tax PAN CVGPB4664J Others 55 1 55
14590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160037842277 India Male Income Tax PAN BFYPK5735E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOKULDAS VISHWANATH NAIR Equity Equity 1208160037846011 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPN4916R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK MUJEEBUDEEN Equity Equity 1208160037864983 India Male Income Tax PAN LEMPS9032K PRIVATE SECTOR 190 1 190
14593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160037894011 India Male Income Tax PAN BKEPJ9046E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 290 1 290
14594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAWAJIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208160037910013 India Male Income Tax PAN BXHPS2815N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITI GARG Equity Equity 1208160037921762 India Female Income Tax PAN AUPPG5934Q Student 170 1 170
14596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASUD FATMA Equity Equity 1208160037925091 India Female Income Tax PAN ABGPF4557Q Housewife 100 1 100
14597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIDIPA CHOUDHURI Equity Equity 1208160037933607 India Female Income Tax PAN ALFPD6144C Housewife 140 1 140
14598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREERAMI REDDY SAGILI Equity Equity 1208160037937975 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPS3548J Others 20 1 20
14599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160037942681 India Male Income Tax PAN ALEPK3265A PRIVATE SECTOR 274 1 274
14600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIJU VIJAYAN SUBHAIDA Equity Equity 1208160037950439 India Male Income Tax PAN BVNPS6703D PRIVATE SECTOR 462 1 462
14601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND KISHORE SALUJA Equity Equity 1208160037988701 India Male Income Tax PAN ADTPS9352B PRIVATE SECTOR 2500 1 2500
14602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHIT VIJAY KHADILKAR Equity Equity 1208160038027168 India Male Income Tax PAN DTFPK1622H PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208160038064428 India Male Income Tax PAN CQOPS3396F PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
14604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH Equity Equity 1208160038132071 India Female Income Tax PAN CYDPD2978P Student 10 1 10
14605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUSSAIN IMRAN HAWELIWALA Equity Equity 1208160038142827 India Male Income Tax PAN AMRPH9070N PRIVATE SECTOR 189 1 189
14606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURABH JAIN Equity Equity 1208160038162493 India Male Income Tax PAN AKIPJ9235G Professional 534 1 534
14607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURAISAMY VENKATESAN Equity Equity 1208160038192391 India Male Income Tax PAN APMPV6620G Others 170 1 170
14608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD DULAPALLI Equity Equity 1208160038255208 India Male Income Tax PAN BTHPD6017K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
14609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160038272156 India Male Income Tax PAN DAOPS6468B Student 100 1 100
14610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJIT SREEDHAR Equity Equity 1208160038273491 India Male Income Tax PAN AZNPS6318M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH SINGH Equity Equity 1208160038318236 India Male Income Tax PAN BBVPS2021L PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
14612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI KIRANKUMAR JAYSWAL Equity Equity 1208160038345741 India Female Income Tax PAN AMRPJ5536D Others 100 1 100
14613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA VERMA Equity Equity 1208160038408482 India Female Income Tax PAN ARWPV0741Q Housewife 18 1 18
14614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM . Equity Equity 1208160038422511 India Male Income Tax PAN ASCPA4811H PRIVATE SECTOR 75 1 75
14615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA RAJDEV Equity Equity 1208160038435360 India Female Income Tax PAN AKMPR0069C Others 50 1 50
14616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI DAYAL SHARDA Equity Equity 1208160038443181 India Male Income Tax PAN AMEPS2573C Business 10 1 10
14617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAMAL URAWN Equity Equity 1208160038448568 India Male Income Tax PAN ACOPU0097R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
14618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABUBHAI KANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160038460471 India Male Income Tax PAN AJNPC0887D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1040 1 1040
14619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160038542529 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPM8499G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 501 1 501
14620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU GIRI GOSWAMI Equity Equity 1208160038548731 India Male Income Tax PAN AXTPH6772J PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL ASHVINBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160038629521 India Male Income Tax PAN CVMPP0142B Others 60 1 60
14622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHYA PANDEY Equity Equity 1208160038654626 India Female Income Tax PAN AMHPP0413D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NIVRITI MULE Equity Equity 1208160038701971 India Male Income Tax PAN ANCPM6087E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 350 1 350
14624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL . Equity Equity 1208160038712812 India Male Income Tax PAN FOCPS0694F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN GAJANAN GOHANE Equity Equity 1208160038723613 India Male Income Tax PAN AGFPG7795M Business 70 1 70
14626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATTI BABU VASAPALLI Equity Equity 1208160038730010 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPV3932B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160038731001 India Male Income Tax PAN AUKPS7245P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 1208160038768716 India Male Income Tax PAN AQRPK2551P PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURMEET SINGH SAINI Equity Equity 1208160038803868 India Male Income Tax PAN BCAPS1957H Professional 20 1 20
14630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRALKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR GALIYA Equity Equity 1208160038833314 India Male Income Tax PAN AROPG9705D Business 26 1 26
14631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR TANWAR Equity Equity 1208160038869554 India Male Income Tax PAN AULPT8934H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SHADAB Equity Equity 1208160038880200 India Male Income Tax PAN KWKPS5267R Student 100 1 100
14633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNA BHAVESH BHANDERI Equity Equity 1208160038899931 India Female Income Tax PAN BBFPB7987Q PRIVATE SECTOR 3770 1 3770
14634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANI SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160038919955 India Female Income Tax PAN FQPPS5011H Housewife 22 1 22
14635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL SINGHANIA Equity Equity 1208160038950848 India Male Income Tax PAN ATIPS2398L Business 649 1 649
14636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI BABARIYA Equity Equity 1208160038995600 India Male Income Tax PAN CKEPB6066R PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
14637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETHAM REDDY CHENNAM Equity Equity 1208160039028395 India Male Income Tax PAN AMCPC1385Q Others 11 1 11
14638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI AAKASH Equity Equity 1208160039044508 India Male Income Tax PAN CXKPA9891G PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
14639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUTHANPURAKKAL REYNOLD DIPU Equity Equity 1208160039065334 India Male Income Tax PAN AUKPD6990J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 12 1 12
14640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH DAMU GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1208160039079670 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPG7407K Others 2 1 2
14641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA MANDAL Equity Equity 1208160039142461 India Female Income Tax PAN BTRPM7444K Housewife 100 1 100
14642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SONI Equity Equity 1208160039151305 India Male Income Tax PAN HIOPS7535B Business 10 1 10
14643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT YADAV Equity Equity 1203320137901381 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPY6112P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHMAD FARUK HUSHENMIYA BADALAWALA Equity Equity 1203320138107567 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPB6827H Business 10 1 10
14645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1203320138161469 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPY9540A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
14646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH ASHOK GHANEKAR Equity Equity 1203320138504690 India Male Income Tax PAN BWXPG4940B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAKTA PRAMOD DHULE Equity Equity 1203320138531087 India Female Income Tax PAN AASPD1440R PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320138560036 India Male Income Tax PAN APAPK8477J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTHI NAVALA MANDA Equity Equity 1203320138585933 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CEAPM5623K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAM RAMASAMY Equity Equity 1203320138621622 India Male Income Tax PAN EECPS7575Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1203320138657051 India Male Income Tax PAN EJRPK1301J PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
14652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYMIN JAYPRAKASH MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1203320138687532 India Male Income Tax PAN ARYPM8083E PRIVATE SECTOR 350 1 350
14653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADUMAN SINGH Equity Equity 1203320138704139 India Male Income Tax PAN NRSPS0605D Others 10 1 10
14654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR BIND Equity Equity 1203320138805591 India Male Income Tax PAN BCPPR5217L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP RAO Equity Equity 1203320138860102 India Male Income Tax PAN APAPR8771E PRIVATE SECTOR 580 1 580
14656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320138948658 India Male Income Tax PAN ARIPK3017G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
14657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADARKA MAHESHBHAI UKABHAI Equity Equity 1203320139039146 India Male Income Tax PAN AQPPB8973J PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANE ALAM Equity Equity 1203320139270161 India Male Income Tax PAN BNQPA1750F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMPY CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1203320139363235 India Female Income Tax PAN AXYPC2718A Business 5 1 5
14660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320139432562 India Male Income Tax PAN DRQPK2982F Others 18 1 18
14661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAREKAR SUNIL TATYABA Equity Equity 1203320139542337 India Male Income Tax PAN AKWPD1110A Retired 102 1 102
14662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1203320139555572 India Male Income Tax PAN DHGPP9472M Business 98 1 98
14663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARTH RAJESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320139783169 India Male Income Tax PAN GWHPP7932R Student 10 1 10
14664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL MALEK SARKAR Equity Equity 1203320139919404 India Male Income Tax PAN CIOPS3136D Business 30 1 30
14665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAVEL ANANDHABABU Equity Equity 1203320139968108 India Male Income Tax PAN DAQPA4884M Business 5 1 5
14666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA AKASH TAYADE Equity Equity 1203320140021742 India Female Income Tax PAN AJLPT7947H Others 1 1 1
14667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELAMMA PAULOSE Equity Equity 1203320140159159 India Female Income Tax PAN BTJPP4307A Housewife 1860 1 1860
14668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK CHANDRASHEKHAR DAMBHOLE Equity Equity 1203320140203294 India Male Income Tax PAN DLKPD0537B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSRAJ PALSANIYA Equity Equity 1203320140281411 India Male Income Tax PAN AQXPP2730R Business 30 1 30
14670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALU RAM JAT Equity Equity 1203320140579200 India Male Income Tax PAN AWQPJ9868H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 115 1 115
14671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAN SANKARAN Equity Equity 1203320141046870 India Male Income Tax PAN AQHPV0192M PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1203320141068375 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPA4710A Business 20 1 20
14673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA FRANCIS GHOSAL Equity Equity 1203320141124623 India Female Income Tax PAN BPXPG7019E Others 20 1 20
14674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVRAM SOPAN WAGHMARE Equity Equity 1203320141271466 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPW3185G Retired 1 1 1
14675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA RANI  MOHANTA Equity Equity 1203320141273180 India Female Income Tax PAN BABPM0988F Business 120 1 120
14676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANWAR HASAN Equity Equity 1203320141582785 India Male Income Tax PAN ACZPH0665D PRIVATE SECTOR 158 1 158
14677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV BABARAV DAMBHARE Equity Equity 1203320141633377 India Male Income Tax PAN FXJPD7234Q Others 41 1 41
14678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HERBHA ANILKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320141692452 India Male Income Tax PAN ATVPH9566J PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA NATH HEMBRAM Equity Equity 1203320141951114 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPH1866R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT SHANKAR ANGADGIRI Equity Equity 1203320142023054 India Male Income Tax PAN BRLPA7251E Others 10 1 10
14681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIDBHAI VALIMAHMAD MANASIYA Equity Equity 1203320142062666 India Male Income Tax PAN CHTPM6717Q PRIVATE SECTOR 59 1 59
14682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL NAVNATH NAIKWADI Equity Equity 1203320142539787 India Male Income Tax PAN ASLPN1889P Business 150 1 150
14683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAL SINGH GHATAL Equity Equity 1203320142578455 India Male Income Tax PAN BGAPG0526N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 300 1 300
14684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KUMARI Equity Equity 1203320142674958 India Female Income Tax PAN BQXPP4859E Others 70 1 70
14685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTIBEN JIGNESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320142716621 India Male Income Tax PAN FFNPP9979A PRIVATE SECTOR 311 1 311
14686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAWAB SINGH Equity Equity 1203320142952793 India Male Income Tax PAN BBSPS9545N Business 8 1 8
14687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFTAB ALAM Equity Equity 1203320143068887 India Male Income Tax PAN CCTPA5428F PRIVATE SECTOR 270 1 270
14688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN JAGDISHBHAI MER Equity Equity 1203320143465058 India Male Income Tax PAN CORPM1730G PRIVATE SECTOR 31 1 31
14689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYSINGH G SOLANKI Equity Equity 1203320143498244 India Male Income Tax PAN BRGPS5483K Business 10 1 10
14690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITAL SHARVIN SHAH Equity Equity 1203320143837087 India Female Income Tax PAN ARQPS5835G Housewife 330 1 330



14691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ALEEM Equity Equity 1203320144033591 India Male Income Tax PAN ENOPA5509M Others 15 1 15
14692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA DUBEY Equity Equity 1203320144139799 India Male Income Tax PAN FSHPD5005G Others 19 1 19
14693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJJAR CHETANKUMAR GOVINDBHAI Equity Equity 1203320144260068 India Male Income Tax PAN BTTPG7795P PRIVATE SECTOR 231 1 231
14694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA TAPAN DAS Equity Equity 1203320144356132 India Female Income Tax PAN AEWPN6205Q Others 466 1 466
14695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAL SINGH DEORA Equity Equity 1203320144446891 India Male Income Tax PAN CJHPD5582J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMRATAN GODARA Equity Equity 1203320144488501 India Male Income Tax PAN BGKPG4963M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USIRIKAYALA VENKATESH Equity Equity 1203320144536341 India Male Income Tax PAN BMBPV1900N PRIVATE SECTOR 75 1 75
14698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANDEV SUKHADEV AMBHORE Equity Equity 1203320144578403 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPA6139J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI KUMARI Equity Equity 1203320144670730 India Female Income Tax PAN IFYPK3066P Others 1 1 1
14700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULTAN AHAMAD Equity Equity 1203320145019713 India Male Income Tax PAN BIMPA8049L PRIVATE SECTOR 29 1 29
14701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGATPAL SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity 1203320145181338 India Male Income Tax PAN DLMPR0862M PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
14702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320145235767 India Male Income Tax PAN BUJPK0035M PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
14703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM MAYASHANKER JOSHI Equity Equity 1203320145276563 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPJ8889N Retired 20 1 20
14704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableMANIKANTA VENKATASATYA KIRANKUMAR KOLLIPARA Equity Equity 1203320145287841 India Male Income Tax PAN CEHPK9551F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI . Equity Equity 1203320145449391 India Female Income Tax PAN BNUPJ4937M PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
14706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMMED SINGH CHOUHAN Equity Equity 1203320145681288 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJXPC6569D PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
14707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT CHANDRAKANT RANJE Equity Equity 1203320145740459 India Male Income Tax PAN BTZPR1548H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV MOHAN Equity Equity 1203320145806965 India Male Income Tax PAN EVLPM8857F Business 12 1 12
14709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESH RANA Equity Equity 1203320145853467 India Male Income Tax PAN DKNPR2974C PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA SEMWAL Equity Equity 1203320145945940 India Female Income Tax PAN FULPS4480Q PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
14711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR VARMA Equity Equity 1203320146078021 India Male Income Tax PAN CDEPV9702K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA DEVI Equity Equity 1203320146117993 India Female Income Tax PAN BTMPD6649A PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
14713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA GEHLOT Equity Equity 1203320146193142 India Male Income Tax PAN BMMPG0090D Business 3 1 3
14714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYASHANKAR SINGH Equity Equity 1203320146429131 India Male Income Tax PAN CMAPS1653P Business 5 1 5
14715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT SINGH Equity Equity 1203320146574393 India Male Income Tax PAN KQKPS8613B PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
14716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMAI JIT Equity Equity 1203320146640132 India Male Income Tax PAN AKQPJ7226B Others 63 1 63
14717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMANAND MUNAGAMANI Equity Equity 1203320147064485 India Male Income Tax PAN ATHPM7652C PRIVATE SECTOR 19 1 19
14718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMAN KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1203320147126053 India Male Income Tax PAN LPSPK8596R Others 100 1 100
14719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEB KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1203320147417744 India Male Income Tax PAN HGWPD6167A Others 190 1 190
14720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH NAGDA Equity Equity 1203320147511228 India Male Income Tax PAN AOWPN5520J Others 45 1 45
14721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDHAYAKUMAR KANDHASAMY Equity Equity 1208870071271443 India Male Income Tax PAN HTOPK5348R Student 10 1 10
14722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SHAHABUDDIN Equity Equity 1208870071328343 India Male Income Tax PAN KADPS2556A PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIBASANKAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208870071348406 India Male Income Tax PAN NSCPS6664D Student 209 1 209
14724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR RATHOD NENAVATH Equity Equity 1208870071354057 India Male Income Tax PAN AZTPN0114A PUBLIC SECTOR 125 1 125
14725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870071359323 India Male Income Tax PAN APUPC9481L Business 300 1 300
14726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NUR ALI Equity Equity 1208870071370854 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPA7986M PUBLIC SECTOR 500 1 500
14727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIA SAINI Equity Equity 1208870071456682 India Female Income Tax PAN LKXPS1609B Housewife 1 1 1
14728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGADHARAIAH KIRAN Equity Equity 1208870071486960 India Male Income Tax PAN EYLPK3570C Professional 13 1 13
14729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870071489701 India Male Income Tax PAN CLKPK0774J PRIVATE SECTOR 138 1 138
14730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKANDAN RAMAN Equity Equity 1208870071516779 India Male Income Tax PAN BIBPR3233A PRIVATE SECTOR 304 1 304
14731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA PATTANAYAK Equity Equity 1208870071565814 India Male Income Tax PAN FQJPP0245L Business 9 1 9
14732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER YADAV Equity Equity 1208870071606706 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPY2211M Business 38 1 38
14733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870071642012 India Male Income Tax PAN ERRPK9173E Business 71 1 71
14734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK PARAKH Equity Equity 1208870071654079 India Male Income Tax PAN BDIPP9545B Business 1100 1 1100
14735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTTAMBHAI NARSINHBHAI GODHANI . Equity Equity 1208870071659841 India Male Income Tax PAN AFIPG0778C Retired 1780 1 1780
14736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGMOHAN PRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870071666764 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTLPS8863Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 520 1 520
14737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MUNDEL Equity Equity 1208870071784022 India Male Income Tax PAN DJQPM3793G Others 20 1 20
14738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHAR CHANDRA GAYEN Equity Equity 1208870071840999 India Male Income Tax PAN AJHPG9583C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
14739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870071860690 India Female Income Tax PAN CIKPK8311G Business 10 1 10
14740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND CHAUBEY Equity Equity 1208870071943781 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPC8506K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANESHWAR UDDHAV SANAP Equity Equity 1208870072016765 India Male Income Tax PAN JIPPS8216C Student 10 1 10
14742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMAN UPADHYAY Equity Equity 1208870072065610 India Male Income Tax PAN AGNPU7059G Student 10 1 10
14743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH NAKUM Equity Equity 1208870072070097 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZPPN9617M Student 60 1 60
14744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANZOOR ALAM Equity Equity 1208870072106384 India Male Income Tax PAN APEPA6360A Business 164 1 164
14745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870072212724 India Male Income Tax PAN AVDPK8227F PRIVATE SECTOR 19 1 19
14746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH VISHNU MANE Equity Equity 1208870072335772 India Male Income Tax PAN CYXPM1139B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870072353181 India Male Income Tax PAN DMZPG3198F Student 279 1 279
14748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY . Equity Equity 1208870072357239 India Male Income Tax PAN BZFPV8109Q PRIVATE SECTOR 505 1 505
14749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208870072380429 India Male Income Tax PAN ANNPV1563D PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
14750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870072406701 India Male Income Tax PAN APSPY8721M Others 10 1 10
14751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL PATEL Equity Equity 1208870072414719 India Male Income Tax PAN FNIPP8513D Student 10 1 10
14752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDHAKRISHNAN MANULAL RANI Equity Equity 1208870072605011 India Male Income Tax PAN EYFPR3494J Student 160 1 160
14753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA BALA NIGAM Equity Equity 1208870072646806 India Female Income Tax PAN APTPN2460H Housewife 30 1 30
14754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA SHANKAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870072753204 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPT4772A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
14755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALIL PAL Equity Equity 1208870073118851 India Male Income Tax PAN CTHPP2420F PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
14756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity 1208870073312361 India Male Income Tax PAN ASVPT8373L Business 1 1 1
14757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR Equity Equity 1208870073313285 India Male Income Tax PAN FWWPP4080A Business 260 1 260
14758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM SATISH ZOPE Equity Equity 1208870073391337 India Female Income Tax PAN AAPPZ0544D Professional 15 1 15
14759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRASINH JANAKSINH CHHASATIYA Equity Equity 1208870073612440 India Male Income Tax PAN AQZPC3710A PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
14760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUMALAISAMY MANIKANDAN Equity Equity 1208870073618987 India Male Income Tax PAN BFFPM3793F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SAHU Equity Equity 1208870073623178 India Male Income Tax PAN LMEPS2936J Student 50 1 50
14762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT MOHAN MEHAR Equity Equity 1208870073641731 India Male Income Tax PAN ETAPM2339M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
14763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKSHA TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870073685843 India Female Income Tax PAN BFCPT9169P Business 48 1 48
14764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUMKUR GOPAL KRISHNA RADHALAKSHMI Equity Equity 1208870073755251 India Female Income Tax PAN ALFPR1356Q Housewife 1000 1 1000
14765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN ADHIKARI Equity Equity 1208870073884161 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPA0487B Business 5 1 5
14766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAKKARAI DAKSHNAMOORTHY Equity Equity 1208870073944898 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHJPD4958B Student 180 1 180
14767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIVASH KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity 1208870074001008 India Male Income Tax PAN BUUPS8046P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 64 1 64
14768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEKESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870074081380 India Male Income Tax PAN BFQPY1124P Business 20 1 20
14769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV ANIL JAGTAP Equity Equity 1208870074090507 India Male Income Tax PAN AHGPJ8041D PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
14770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ ISHWARLAL SONAWANE Equity Equity 1208870074090526 India Male Income Tax PAN CWCPS7482L PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
14771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR SHANTILAL GOHEL Equity Equity 1208870074153214 India Male Income Tax PAN ARXPG0502H PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
14772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESH RAMCHANDRA SADEKAR Equity Equity 1208870074171303 India Male Income Tax PAN GBPPS0693D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH LOHAR Equity Equity 1208870074208233 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPL9326M Student 1 1 1
14774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT MANDAL Equity Equity 1208870074219243 India Male Income Tax PAN CRSPM7867E PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
14775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINARY SRINIBAS RAO ACHARY Equity Equity 1208870074234992 India Male Income Tax PAN AVZPA2690Q Business 4 1 4
14776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN LALIT RAWAT Equity Equity 1208870074275406 India Male Income Tax PAN BUTPR0261E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE . Equity Equity 1208870074291384 India Male Income Tax PAN CNNPP0283L Others 1 1 1
14778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUWAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870074358628 India Male Income Tax PAN FGSPS6822M PRIVATE SECTOR 1000 1 1000
14779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDRA SAINI Equity Equity 1208870074380761 India Male Income Tax PAN ATMPS6457Q Business 103 1 103
14780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNATH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870074435166 India Male Income Tax PAN BGDPR0058K Business 240 1 240
14781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARJIT KISHOR ASOLE . . Equity Equity 1208870074500197 India Male Income Tax PAN DUUPA9283E Student 29 1 29
14782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESH PARIHAR Equity Equity 1208870074553427 India Male Income Tax PAN BOOPP8553C Business 15 1 15
14783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH . Equity Equity 1208870074668491 India Male Income Tax PAN CGFPA1991P PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
14784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIF IMRAN Equity Equity 1208870074670473 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJPI5571D PUBLIC SECTOR 180 1 180
14785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GRANDHI SARAT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870074671941 India Male Income Tax PAN BPBPK6308G Professional 1 1 1
14786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208870074702728 India Male Income Tax PAN GKEPP5101D Professional 5 1 5
14787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANI SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870074707992 India Male Income Tax PAN BKFPC2517J Student 10 1 10
14788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHATRAPAL PURUSHOTTAMRAO RAUT Equity Equity 1208870074774806 India Male Income Tax PAN ADAPR1758B Service 10 1 10
14789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870074797167 India Male Income Tax PAN GAJPS1713R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870074898771 India Female Income Tax PAN DANPD0687J Housewife 10 1 10
14791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR GAYEN Equity Equity 1208870074961478 India Male Income Tax PAN BTCPG8093H Business 2 1 2
14792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUBAPADA MAHATA Equity Equity 1208870075034582 India Male Income Tax PAN CJQPM0690H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 274 1 274
14793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP GULABRAO LAD Equity Equity 1203320245309759 India Male Income Tax PAN ADVPL2489E Business 230 1 230
14794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARJANABEN AKILBHAI VAHORA Equity Equity 1203320245381851 India Female Income Tax PAN BJHPV0983N Others 9 1 9
14795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320245537351 India Male Income Tax PAN BNVPS5395B Business 30 1 30
14796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGIDAS ALIGBHAI SISODIYA Equity Equity 1203320245562376 India Male Income Tax PAN ISKPS3592H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
14797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHBHAI BHIKHUBHAI DAVARIYA Equity Equity 1203320245577908 India Male Income Tax PAN FNXPD9442Q Business 100 1 100
14798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULKIT ASTHANA Equity Equity 1203320246100137 India Male Income Tax PAN AZGPA7149B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINALBEN HITESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1203320246101977 India Female Income Tax PAN CTCPP8223P Business 200 1 200
14800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP NARSINGHANI Equity Equity 1203320246247001 India Male Income Tax PAN DHQPN6203L PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
14801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320246297391 India Male Income Tax PAN CBPPP0059N Business 191 1 191
14802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD AMIN M ANIS SHAIKH Equity Equity 1203320246454021 India Male Income Tax PAN EDIPM8337K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA PERLA Equity Equity 1203320246468904 India Female Income Tax PAN GFPPP2627A PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
14804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN YASHWANTHRAO PATIL Equity Equity 1203320246504154 India Male Income Tax PAN HRXPP1023B Others 1 1 1
14805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH PATIL Equity Equity 1203320246668034 India Male Income Tax PAN CIHPP9346M PRIVATE SECTOR 131 1 131
14806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAYAN FAIZ Equity Equity 1203320246831035 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPF4642M Others 10 1 10
14807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINAL KAUSHIKBHAI KACHHADIYA Equity Equity 1203320246955788 India Female Income Tax PAN NMBPK7436Q Others 190 1 190
14808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320246992220 India Male Income Tax PAN BDKPS4109Q Business 360 1 360
14809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADDHA BHATT Equity Equity 1203320247003400 India Female Income Tax PAN BGVPB6800K PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
14810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHADEVAN SAHADEVAN Equity Equity 1203320247040981 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPS6881M PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMEDSAEED QASIM SAYED Equity Equity 1203320247247569 India Male Income Tax PAN BADPS2258C PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
14812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMOHAN YADAV Equity Equity 1203320247269633 India Male Income Tax PAN BPNPY5918J Others 1 1 1
14813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN BHUPENDR BHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320247678616 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPP1828R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANBEN JAYESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320247679508 India Female Income Tax PAN FAAPP7537J Others 502 1 502
14815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY KAPOOR Equity Equity 1203320247732768 India Male Income Tax PAN GBLPK2142F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
14816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHANGI PANDIT MOTGI Equity Equity 1203320247954513 India Female Income Tax PAN BDVPM5580N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH AGARWAL Equity Equity 1203320248315091 India Male Income Tax PAN BTPPA2198Q Others 70 1 70
14818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAXI SULODIA Equity Equity 1203320248409319 India Female Income Tax PAN CMNPM2453E Others 250 1 250
14819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERESH VEERABASAPPA SADDALAGI Equity Equity 1203320248540863 India Male Income Tax PAN ECTPS3787K Others 5 1 5
14820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320248732345 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPC0224F PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
14821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULL BHURABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320248768319 India Male Income Tax PAN ATGPP5194D Business 50 1 50
14822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAMJI CHEHRAJI THAKOR Equity Equity 1203320248858677 India Male Income Tax PAN AFWPT6092C PRIVATE SECTOR 43 1 43
14823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA SAI BONDADA Equity Equity 1203320248960710 India Female Income Tax PAN OEIPS3468N PRIVATE SECTOR 282 1 282
14824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNTI DEVI Equity Equity 1203320249011051 India Female Income Tax PAN DECPD6987N PRIVATE SECTOR 77 1 77
14825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBASH CHANDER NANDA Equity Equity 1203320249066762 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPN9583C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI AMOL PATIL Equity Equity 1203320249187946 India Female Income Tax PAN GDPPP0131K Others 10 1 10
14827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMARAO KOMMULA Equity Equity 1203320249211767 India Male Income Tax PAN ESVPK5744N PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
14828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALWINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1203320249256568 India Male Income Tax PAN HKRPS8582P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 127 1 127
14829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL JINGONDA PATIL Equity Equity 1203320249358868 India Male Income Tax PAN BSKPP7364R Others 50 1 50
14830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVYANGKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320249373859 India Male Income Tax PAN DMHPP3517F PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
14831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIDA PINKAL PATEL Equity Equity 1203320249380636 India Female Income Tax PAN DAFPP2144L Housewife 1030 1 1030
14832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL GARG Equity Equity 1203320249446500 India Male Income Tax PAN BPPPG7358A Business 250 1 250
14833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PANARA Equity Equity 1203320249519885 India Male Income Tax PAN ARZPP1569R Business 250 1 250
14834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI VERMA Equity Equity 1203320249793915 India Female Income Tax PAN ALUPV6131E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT SINGH Equity Equity 1203320249891412 India Male Income Tax PAN HLEPS6750P Business 155 1 155
14836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAHIDHUSEN NASUKWALA Equity Equity 1203320249928631 India Male Income Tax PAN BFKPN4143R Business 69 1 69
14837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1203320249997318 India Male Income Tax PAN IICPS8837M Others 58 1 58
14838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH VIKAS KAKADE Equity Equity 1203320250001294 India Male Income Tax PAN BVYPK4589G PRIVATE SECTOR 31 1 31
14839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1203320250009994 India Male Income Tax PAN GEXPS5523B PRIVATE SECTOR 2287 1 2287
14840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD JAHEDUL ISLAM Equity Equity 1203320250079851 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPI4776L Business 5 1 5
14841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMBHAGAT DAS Equity Equity 1203320250248970 India Male Income Tax PAN JLDPD3298C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
14842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAT CHANDRA BARMAN Equity Equity 1203320250285014 India Male Income Tax PAN BEUPB7223R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
14843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALLAKUKKALA NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320250287385 India Male Income Tax PAN ADXPN8645C PRIVATE SECTOR 126 1 126
14844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESHBHAI GOPALBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity 1203320250381783 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPL3849F PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
14845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320250451605 India Male Income Tax PAN IPRPK3121Q Others 9 1 9
14846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI RAWAL Equity Equity 1203320250593731 India Female Income Tax PAN DFRPR0714B PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
14847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAKIM SINGH Equity Equity 1203320250728986 India Male Income Tax PAN BBSPT0674D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
14848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR KADAM Equity Equity 1203320250879124 India Male Income Tax PAN AUXPK2413J PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
14849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEELKUMAR MUKESHBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity 1203320251030272 India Male Income Tax PAN BVPPL8398M Others 30 1 30
14850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABU HAMZA IQBAL AHMED KHAN Equity Equity 1203320251117334 India Male Income Tax PAN NWEPK4209Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYNABEN JAGDISHBHAI VASANIYA Equity Equity 1203320251157920 India Female Income Tax PAN BDAPV0461J Housewife 50 1 50
14852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULI PAVANI Equity Equity 1203320251159757 India Female Income Tax PAN GXAPP8337L Business 10 1 10
14853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP NEMINATH ADAPANAWAR Equity Equity 1203320251206481 India Male Income Tax PAN AGPPA5940G PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
14854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA GHORELA Equity Equity 1203320251342601 India Female Income Tax PAN BVMPG1251M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
14855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAWLA CHELSEA Equity Equity 1203320251355676 India Female Income Tax PAN CSIPC3715L PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
14856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KAUSHALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1203320251519086 India Male Income Tax PAN QZZPS8770M Others 688 1 688
14857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALPANDIAN PALPANDIAN Equity Equity 1203320251718576 India Male Income Tax PAN BMYPP1850Q PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
14858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHI DINESH SANCHWANI Equity Equity 1203320251752343 India Female Income Tax PAN MEPPS6309D Others 25 1 25
14859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI RAJ Equity Equity 1203320251808083 India Male Income Tax PAN AKUPR5210M Business 50 1 50
14860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIP CHANDA Equity Equity 1203320251975341 India Male Income Tax PAN CAUPC2279K Others 18 1 18
14861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GEHRA Equity Equity 1203320252008077 India Male Income Tax PAN BCFPG6269R Business 15 1 15
14862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SINGH Equity Equity 1203320252110241 India Male Income Tax PAN CSTPS2074R PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANSHU KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1203320252203047 India Male Income Tax PAN KUZPK7505R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
14864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA HOMKANT DANI Equity Equity 1203320252297466 India Female Income Tax PAN EMYPD6404H Others 50 1 50
14865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA DEVI Equity Equity 1203320252331616 India Male Income Tax PAN IJXPD5116E PRIVATE SECTOR 1100 1 1100
14866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMA Z BEMAT Equity Equity 1203600002426213 India Female Income Tax PAN AMEPB2638P Housewife 10 1 10
14867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM GAUD Equity Equity 1203600002446099 India Male Income Tax PAN BSFPG1517G Others 250 1 250



14868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR SANTHPURKAR Equity Equity 1203600002457985 India Male Income Tax PAN ALDPV5346G Student 10 1 10
14869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA BILWARAJ NABAR Equity Equity 1203600002462459 India Female Income Tax PAN AGIPP4369D Others 10 1 10
14870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH H JANI Equity Equity 1203600002470951 India Male Income Tax PAN AJSPJ0652J Others 20 1 20
14871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANAPATHI P . Equity Equity 1203600002486214 India Male Income Tax PAN AOUPG4733Q Business 30 1 30
14872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN KAPOOR Equity Equity 1203600002488697 India Male Income Tax PAN AVBPK2342M Service 1301 1 1301
14873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI PAWAR Equity Equity 1203600002511651 India Female Income Tax PAN AKPPP3142B Housewife 10 1 10
14874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFUL R PARATE Equity Equity 1203600002524673 India Male Income Tax PAN AUHPP6752F Service 40 1 40
14875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHARITA GUHA Equity Equity 1203600002525263 India Female Income Tax PAN AIAPG1624L Housewife 150 1 150
14876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600002531596 India Female Income Tax PAN CIUPS6286E Housewife 140 1 140
14877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARANBHAI AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity 1203600002560452 India Male Income Tax PAN CENPP8656L Others 30 1 30
14878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRTEN CHARLES G . Equity Equity 1203600002591451 India Male Income Tax PAN AWOPM7630E Service 30 1 30
14879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALATHY VENKATACHALAM Equity Equity 1203600002618191 India Female Income Tax PAN AFNPV4804M Housewife 10 1 10
14880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEETHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANYAM Equity Equity 1203600002634448 India Female Income Tax PAN BHRPS2651G Service 2 1 2
14881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMEEL AHMAD . Equity Equity 1203600002650787 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPA5740N Service 114 1 114
14882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARBHARI NIVRUTTI PAITHANKAR Equity Equity 1203600002674732 India Male Income Tax PAN APXPP1103P Service 40 1 40
14883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNA JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity 1203600002684675 India Female Income Tax PAN ACJPS3260M Others 10 1 10
14884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT ANANT THUL Equity Equity 1203600002687511 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPT8931K Service 70 1 70
14885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH NILKANTHRAO BINEKAR Equity Equity 1203600002701419 India Male Income Tax PAN CKAPB9247E Service 30 1 30
14886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESHKUMAR BATUKRAI JIKADRA Equity Equity 1203600002732441 India Male Income Tax PAN ALIPJ2878E Service 50 1 50
14887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DENZIL MERVIN EDWARDS Equity Equity 1203600002735744 India Male Income Tax PAN BCOPD8141C Others 10 1 10
14888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMJIBHAI KANJIBHAI VISANI Equity Equity 1203600002738287 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPV5424H Others 100 1 100
14889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAJI BANDU GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1203600002782548 India Male Income Tax PAN ARZPG9246L Others 90 1 90
14890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR BADATYA Equity Equity 1203600002787605 India Male Income Tax PAN ARYPB8728P Service 10 1 10
14891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL KANT . Equity Equity 1203600002790314 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPK4222D Others 43 1 43
14892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VOMINI RANA Equity Equity 1203600002806572 India Female Income Tax PAN CMHPR7917L Student 30 1 30
14893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRDHARILAL SHANKERPRASAD VERMA Equity Equity 1203600002879411 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXPV4738K Retired 20 1 20
14894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH SHAW Equity Equity 1203600002922188 India Male Income Tax PAN BYEPS5467E Others 70 1 70
14895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600002930070 India Male Income Tax PAN DELPS8186D Service 50 1 50
14896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JABAR SATAR NAGAVADARIYA Equity Equity 1203600002980099 India Male Income Tax PAN AQTPN6377J Retired 10 1 10
14897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA BHARAT VORA Equity Equity 1203600002984625 India Female Income Tax PAN AOOPV7276B Professional 40 1 40
14898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH PRAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR Equity Equity 1203600003017941 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPT4211F Service 50 1 50
14899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEENDAYAL . Equity Equity 1203600003022491 India Male Income Tax PAN AURPD4790R Business 180 1 180
14900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH GOPALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600003075054 India Male Income Tax PAN CCFPP7617D Professional 420 1 420
14901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAHADUR SINGH MEHAR SINGH DHAMI Equity Equity 1203600003091754 India Male Income Tax PAN AIAPD9865A Service 21 1 21
14902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET SUNIL KATKADE Equity Equity 1203600003107254 India Male Income Tax PAN DVRPK9882F Student 20 1 20
14903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KAMLESHBHAI PANCHOLI Equity Equity 1203600003202014 India Male Income Tax PAN CAXPP3722R Service 160 1 160
14904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN KUMAR NARENDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1203600003207956 India Male Income Tax PAN EEZPS2118E Service 20 1 20
14905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRUTHVIRAJ VASUDEO KILLEKAR Equity Equity 1203600003218018 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPK1487E Retired 40 1 40
14906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN VENKATACHALAM . Equity Equity 1203600003262657 India Male Income Tax PAN DQPPS5084E Service 10 1 10
14907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR . Equity Equity 1203600003264274 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPK4340D Service 100 1 100
14908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANITA PAREKH Equity Equity 1203600003269745 India Female Income Tax PAN BFQPP6660H Housewife 300 1 300
14909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN ANANDA DHONDE Equity Equity 1203600003329899 India Male Income Tax PAN AMFPD4862J Others 10 1 10
14910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600003341777 India Male Income Tax PAN BCDPS3014C Service 50 1 50
14911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI DEEPAKKUMAR CHOPRA Equity Equity 1203600003366025 India Female Income Tax PAN AINPC4622R Housewife 100 1 100
14912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1203600003398748 India Male Income Tax PAN BSZPK4825P Service 10 1 10
14913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVEIN RAMESH PORWAL Equity Equity 1203600003401688 India Male Income Tax PAN CELPP1130F Student 800 1 800
14914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHIBAN K . Equity Equity 1203600003429127 India Male Income Tax PAN CKSPP6963R Service 1 1 1
14915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAKKUMAR JAWAHARLAL CHOPRA Equity Equity 1203600003456670 India Male Income Tax PAN ABKPC3615J Business 100 1 100
14916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA PRAKASH PATWA Equity Equity 1203600003481323 India Female Income Tax PAN ALPPP5955K Housewife 800 1 800
14917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI KUMAR . Equity Equity 1203600003507809 India Male Income Tax PAN DANPK9752B Service 400 1 400
14918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD . Equity Equity 1203600003507959 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CJGPP0757E Student 210 1 210
14919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKURKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GANDHI Equity Equity 1203600003624986 India Male Income Tax PAN BPJPG5182E Student 500 1 500
14920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS SANJAY NAIK Equity Equity 1203600003639515 India Male Income Tax PAN ASWPN2226R Student 100 1 100
14921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHALI PRANAV UPADHYAY Equity Equity 1203600003747126 India Female Income Tax PAN AAUPU9733E Others 200 1 200
14922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINAL ARPIT SHAH Equity Equity 1203600003806090 India Female Income Tax PAN CRTPS3049H Housewife 100 1 100
14923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKSHA PATEL Equity Equity 1203600003814861 India Female Income Tax PAN DGDPP9411A Others 20 1 20
14924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUDIT SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600003834177 India Male Income Tax PAN GFZPS1548H Student 640 1 640
14925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT SURESH LALWANI Equity Equity 1203600003930247 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPL4870A Student 2250 1 2250
14926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH PATHAK Equity Equity 1203600003979739 India Male Income Tax PAN AECPG8558F Professional 30 1 30
14927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEKKUMAR SINDHAV Equity Equity 1203600003986058 India Male Income Tax PAN JYLPS9905L Business 100 1 100
14928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR DAVA Equity Equity 1203600004021970 India Male Income Tax PAN DSVPD7708E Service 10 1 10
14929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKUMAR . Equity Equity 1203600004025791 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPR0950P Service 10 1 10
14930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL ISMAIL MOGAL Equity Equity 1203600004039382 India Male Income Tax PAN ACPPM8326E Others 10 1 10
14931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHARLAL BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1203600004077646 India Male Income Tax PAN BZKPP3553P Retired 50 1 50
14932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRANT DUBEY Equity Equity 1203600004302707 India Male Income Tax PAN DBZPD5812A Student 30 1 30
14933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKSHENDRA SHRAWANGIRI GIRI Equity Equity 1203600004305288 India Male Income Tax PAN ATAPG6049C Service 301 1 301
14934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP NAUTIYAL Equity Equity 1203600004399561 India Male Income Tax PAN AEKPN4013J PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
14935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEED AHMED . Equity Equity 1203600004635915 India Male Income Tax PAN ADEPN8380K Retired 5 1 5
14936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR MANGAL Equity Equity 1203600004680308 India Male Income Tax PAN ALZPM2494C Business 50 1 50
14937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI ABHIJEET GIJE Equity Equity 1203600004699944 India Female Income Tax PAN AVXPD7583R Service 20 1 20
14938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITABH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870241288162 India Male Income Tax PAN BGPPG5238J PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
14939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK KAPOOR Equity Equity 1208870241295372 India Male Income Tax PAN BYFPK6780H Business 30 1 30
14940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870241302965 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPK3740J PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
14941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VUCHURU SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY Equity Equity 1208870241305436 India Male Income Tax PAN ATJPV3198C Professional 1 1 1
14942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL LALA Equity Equity 1208870241324271 India Male Income Tax PAN ALFPL1654H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 121 1 121
14943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870241361812 India Male Income Tax PAN FLPPS3716G PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK RAMKRUSHNA MALODE Equity Equity 1208870241379452 India Male Income Tax PAN CRVPM4167J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
14945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROKKAM VAISHNAVI Equity Equity 1208870241409091 India Female Income Tax PAN BXHPV0687F PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
14946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR SINGH . . Equity Equity 1208870241448912 India Male Income Tax PAN JFZPS3958Q PRIVATE SECTOR 26 1 26
14947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI PRAKASH SAHOO Equity Equity 1208870241461165 India Male Income Tax PAN NTCPS5943E Others 345 1 345
14948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANTARA SURYAKANT SHINDE Equity Equity 1208870241545357 India Female Income Tax PAN KQGPS2477K Student 1 1 1
14949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAPAL SAINI Equity Equity 1208870241556046 India Male Income Tax PAN DMSPS1635G Others 10 1 10
14950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURI NEGI Equity Equity 1208870241558271 India Female Income Tax PAN BMZPM1260J Housewife 86 1 86
14951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HENA RANI Equity Equity 1208870241618159 India Female Income Tax PAN ACIPR4915K Housewife 462 1 462
14952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARBANS LAL Equity Equity 1208870241648251 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPB2405J Others 23 1 23
14953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870241727504 India Male Income Tax PAN IEKPS0421H PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
14954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRUSHALI SUDHAKAR SHELAR Equity Equity 1208870241735610 India Female Income Tax PAN GEQPS6447F PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
14955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870241739288 India Female Income Tax PAN FEMPS9118Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUSNA SHAMSHAD Equity Equity 1208870241764914 India Female Income Tax PAN PGTPS9433R Student 200 1 200
14957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870241787617 India Male Income Tax PAN FEZPS0555G Business 10 1 10
14958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870241791091 India Male Income Tax PAN EEDPK9821Q Student 10 1 10
14959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870241795645 India Male Income Tax PAN BIOPV2656Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
14960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK SINGHAL Equity Equity 1208870241823247 India Male Income Tax PAN CHUPS9346E Business 350 1 350
14961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAY MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870241853734 India Male Income Tax PAN FNWPM8598D Others 9 1 9
14962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870241946276 India Male Income Tax PAN ATVPT5046K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
14963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SYAL Equity Equity 1208870241995588 India Male Income Tax PAN BAFPS4520P PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
14964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKTI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870242021647 India Male Income Tax PAN EQOPS5472N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
14965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870242133117 India Male Income Tax PAN EEOPS2707Q Business 510 1 510
14966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NASREEN KHATOON Equity Equity 1208870242156622 India Female Income Tax PAN EYTPK3984A Business 120 1 120
14967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208870242228190 India Male Income Tax PAN EXQPS2638K Student 10 1 10
14968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870242253749 India Male Income Tax PAN CEKPS4381E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
14969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKASH GUCHHAIT Equity Equity 1208870242291151 India Male Income Tax PAN BFTPG0761B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 127 1 127
14970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAT RAMCHANDRA JADHAV Equity Equity 1208870242331295 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPJ2650C PRIVATE SECTOR 62 1 62
14971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAUKATALI MOHMMADSHARIF MANSURI Equity Equity 1208870242363551 India Male Income Tax PAN AKUPM9086C Business 15 1 15
14972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH M BENGALORKAR Equity Equity 1208870242448542 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPG4595R Professional 1 1 1
14973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH BHANA RAMJI CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870242490669 India Male Income Tax PAN APTPC4293D Business 29 1 29
14974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT BARMAN Equity Equity 1208870242503719 India Male Income Tax PAN AUFPB2055D Business 1 1 1
14975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870242521276 India Male Income Tax PAN JZBPK6113B Student 10 1 10
14976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870242533450 India Male Income Tax PAN AJLPK3769Q Others 60 1 60
14977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJBIR KAUR Equity Equity 1208870242682613 India Female Income Tax PAN EDYPK5781H PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
14978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANMAY DHARA Equity Equity 1208870242696801 India Male Income Tax PAN AQBPD2804J Others 265 1 265
14979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870242698596 India Male Income Tax PAN MWTPK9874K Student 9 1 9
14980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT ARUN LAD Equity Equity 1208870242738368 India Male Income Tax PAN AHJPL9761F Service 9 1 9
14981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAY DEY SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870242872541 India Male Income Tax PAN AWWPD3577D PRIVATE SECTOR 910 1 910
14982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJIT SINGH PARIHAR Equity Equity 1208870242903799 India Male Income Tax PAN DCNPP0848F Business 10 1 10
14983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK VERMA Equity Equity 1208870242921841 India Male Income Tax PAN BLSPV5192A PUBLIC SECTOR 15 1 15
14984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870243072719 India Male Income Tax PAN BDQPM5163A Professional 7 1 7
14985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR GOYAL Equity Equity 1208870243111261 India Male Income Tax PAN EKAPG6258N Student 10 1 10
14986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243113241 India Male Income Tax PAN EARPK7499J PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
14987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS KAYAL Equity Equity 1208870243148281 India Male Income Tax PAN CZFPK4455F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
14988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT GARG Equity Equity 1208870243225328 India Male Income Tax PAN CZFPG8477B Student 105 1 105
14989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ENAYAT ALI Equity Equity 1208870243253592 India Male Income Tax PAN BHBPA0753K Business 10 1 10
14990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUROJIT GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870243273851 India Male Income Tax PAN BKJPG9376D Service 4 1 4
14991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243275234 India Male Income Tax PAN DBTPK0960E Student 20 1 20
14992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBODH KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1208870243331972 India Male Income Tax PAN GLAPD4348K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
14993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANALI GUIN Equity Equity 1208870243334574 India Female Income Tax PAN BNQPG8516F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 355 1 355
14994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY RAVIDAS Equity Equity 1208870243360011 India Male Income Tax PAN EGPPR1263F Student 1 1 1
14995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAYALANM . Equity Equity 1208870243378386 India Male Income Tax PAN AIPPD9212Q Service 20 1 20
14996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI RANJAN Equity Equity 1208870243428261 India Male Income Tax PAN FQXPR6072K Student 1 1 1
14997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243429909 India Male Income Tax PAN BCTPK7879M Business 810 1 810
14998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870243436971 India Female Income Tax PAN BCHPD1883J Housewife 1 1 1
14999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAMAD AMIRUL HAQUE . . Equity Equity 1208870243476259 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPH7569P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 45 1 45
15000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243564928 India Male Income Tax PAN CPOPK8274F Student 1 1 1
15001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH ASHOKRAO BHOJNE Equity Equity 1208870243574569 India Male Income Tax PAN FJFPB6794F Business 20 1 20
15002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ . Equity Equity 1208870243577044 India Male Income Tax PAN EDIPP7028C Student 100 1 100
15003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243582850 India Male Income Tax PAN GFAPK2992L Business 20 1 20
15004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SHAHID Equity Equity 1208870243601488 India Male Income Tax PAN GRLPS7387J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY HALDAR Equity Equity 1208870243655059 India Male Income Tax PAN BKJPH5269N PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
15006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATANU SARDAR Equity Equity 1208870243673659 India Male Income Tax PAN AVMPS3089E Business 50 1 50
15007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHANDRAN GEETHA ANJALI Equity Equity 1208870243689215 India Female Income Tax PAN DWGPA4480M Housewife 92 1 92
15008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWARAJ MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870243694301 India Male Income Tax PAN FCMPM8689A Business 23 1 23
15009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V NAGA RAJA NAIDU Equity Equity 1204340000074998 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPV1250G Business 189500 1 189500
15010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SILAR SHAIK Equity Equity 1204340000190611 India Male Income Tax PAN BWKPS5774C Business 155 1 155
15011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAIN RAJ DOSHI Equity Equity 1204370000017085 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPD2554M Others 40 1 40
15012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 1204370000035058 India Male Income Tax PAN AINPK6153B Others 70 1 70
15013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRFAN AHMED KHAN Equity Equity 1204370000107352 India Male Income Tax PAN AUGPK2158R Others 800 1 800
15014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASHCHANDRA BALDEVBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204370000133752 India Male Income Tax PAN AOJPP6838C Others 40 1 40
15015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA SINGHI Equity Equity 1204370000171471 India Female Income Tax PAN AGOPS4613B Housewife 2565 1 2565
15016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH DUBEY Equity Equity 1204370000175168 India Male Income Tax PAN AGLPD9279P Service 20 1 20
15017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIRAJ KISHORE KULMI Equity Equity 1204370000183620 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPK8163R Service 12 1 12
15018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVINA MUKESH PARIKH Equity Equity 1204370000209857 India Female Income Tax PAN APMPP4966R Housewife 20 1 20
15019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHANBAI MEHTA Equity Equity 1204370000231760 India Female Income Tax PAN BSKPM5973P Housewife 20 1 20
15020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ AJMERA Equity Equity 1204370000291362 India Male Income Tax PAN ADXPA9951A Business 70 1 70
15021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALA BAGLA Equity Equity 1204370000297136 India Female Income Tax PAN AEYPB8712J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 70 1 70
15022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA MONDAL Equity Equity 1204370000357830 India Female Income Tax PAN ALAPM1499C Business 30 1 30
15023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR MAHAWER Equity Equity 1204370000359175 India Male Income Tax PAN ANXPM9094J PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA VAIDHYA Equity Equity 1204370000378916 India Female Income Tax PAN AGFPV9150R Housewife 250 1 250
15025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAL SHAILESHBHAI CHOKSHI Equity Equity 1204370000380621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACZPC2576J Business 150 1 150
15026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURJEETKAUR PRITPALSINGH POPLI Equity Equity 1204370000389231 India Female Income Tax PAN AOYPP9262R Business 350 1 350
15027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA BOHRA Equity Equity 1204370000407336 India Female Income Tax PAN ABXPB7451L Housewife 450 1 450
15028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANESHWAR KAMALAKAR BHAGWAT Equity Equity 1204370000433421 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPB9372C Business 1 1 1
15029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1204370000465344 India Male Income Tax PAN ALBPS3278A Others 22501 1 22501
15030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA VERMA Equity Equity 1204370000599651 India Female Income Tax PAN ALBPV6442R Housewife 20 1 20
15031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRU ANANDA SHEJAL Equity Equity 1204370000922623 India Male Income Tax PAN CMPPS7912G Service 5 1 5
15032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHNIL JALUNDHWALA HUF Equity Equity 1204370001135337 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJHD9157Q Business 2000 1 2000
15033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ LODHA Equity Equity 1204370001641533 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPL9896N PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
15034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAXIBEN KANKRAI BHATT Equity Equity 1204370001673804 India Female Income Tax PAN AKRPB5560B Housewife 100 1 100
15035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR PATNI Equity Equity 1204370001692424 India Male Income Tax PAN AMHPP7207K Business 300 1 300
15036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA ARORA Equity Equity 1204370001696336 India Female Income Tax PAN AIBPA3137H PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEETU ARORA Equity Equity 1204370001696361 India Female Income Tax PAN APWPA5396L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHI GOYAL Equity Equity 1204370001715212 India Female Income Tax PAN BFUPG3287H PRIVATE SECTOR 750 1 750
15039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA BAFNA Equity Equity 1204370001721619 India Female Income Tax PAN AMUPB5484H Housewife 700 1 700
15040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI NATHALAL MANEK Equity Equity 1204370001724964 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPM8026E Business 50 1 50
15041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH MAHARAJSINGH YADAV Equity Equity 1204370001738859 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPY1684N Business 500 1 500
15042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY SAHU Equity Equity 1204370001761289 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPS9269C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 125 1 125
15043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI LALWANI Equity Equity 1204370001771603 India Female Income Tax PAN ABTPJ1176C Housewife 500 1 500
15044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1204370001778457 India Male Income Tax PAN AELPA7703H Business 4420 1 4420



15045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP ARORA Equity Equity 1204370001779009 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPA5380K Business 70 1 70
15046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA GANGWAL Equity Equity 1204370001779372 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPG9396E Service 10 1 10
15047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA NEEMA Equity Equity 1204370001991541 India Male Income Tax PAN ADYPN4832E Housewife 10 1 10
15048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA VAZE Equity Equity 1204370001991691 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPV3418J Professional 10 1 10
15049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI JAIN Equity Equity 1204370002502076 India Female Income Tax PAN AGEPJ9929M Housewife 100 1 100
15050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH MANISHABEN K Equity Equity 1204370002549727 India Female Income Tax PAN AXCPS3203L Housewife 140 1 140
15051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAIRAVNATH NAVNATH WAGHMODE Equity Equity 1204370002856680 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPW4889C PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
15052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI SONI Equity Equity 1204370003233312 India Female Income Tax PAN FDRPS2830B Housewife 30 1 30
15053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASANKA SEKHARA SAHOO Equity Equity 1204370003408769 India Male Income Tax PAN ESMPS0209H PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL MIDKIYA Equity Equity 1204370003608775 India Female Income Tax PAN HCTPM7734R Student 102 1 102
15055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN MANGAL MATTE Equity Equity 1204370003642859 India Male Income Tax PAN EYMPM3374K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
15056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADHIYAR PRANAV KUMAR Equity Equity 1204370003688142 India Male Income Tax PAN GASPP8752G Student 100 1 100
15057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA JAIN . Equity Equity 1204380000023364 India Female Income Tax PAN AEMPJ7158Q Housewife 10 1 10
15058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1204440000002405 India Male Income Tax PAN ASVPS1101K Business 30 1 30
15059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAVERI DEVAL MEHUL Equity Equity 1204440000002574 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPZ1056G Housewife 6000 1 6000
15060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTIBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000007116 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPP8268R Business 20 1 20
15061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINKUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000010000 India Male Income Tax PAN ALPPP7385K Service 50 1 50
15062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY PANNALAL PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000010997 India Male Income Tax PAN AGPPP4954M Service 100 1 100
15063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNA SURYAKANT PARIKH Equity Equity 1204440000018052 India Female Income Tax PAN AMMPP4078R Housewife 30 1 30
15064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYAKANT CHANDULAL PARIKH Equity Equity 1204440000027635 India Male Income Tax PAN ADCPP7809B Retired 40 1 40
15065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL DAMINIBEN DASHRATHBHAI Equity Equity 1204440000033894 India Female Income Tax PAN AEGPP5274B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKSHA JAYKRUSHNA BHATT Equity Equity 1204440000042552 India Female Income Tax PAN ALPPB4332E Business 320 1 320
15067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHNA DILIP VYAS Equity Equity 1204440000056491 India Female Income Tax PAN AAVPV7608L Retired 220 1 220
15068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAREKH MAULIK JASAVANTLAL Equity Equity 1204440000060603 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPP9077D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAL SNEHAL PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000064929 India Female Income Tax PAN ATFPP5369R Housewife 2500 1 2500
15070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAYU DASHARATHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000065975 India Male Income Tax PAN ATIPP0331L Student 100 1 100
15071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA ARVIND GADA Equity Equity 1204440000104270 India Female Income Tax PAN ABKPM1861G Service 10 1 10
15072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1204440000164778 India Male Income Tax PAN BFKPS4114R Service 50 1 50
15073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA KETAN SHAH Equity Equity 1204440000167384 India Female Income Tax PAN BKVPS2598M Housewife 20 1 20
15074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKAR HITESH CHIMANBHAI Equity Equity 1204440000173305 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPT2086E Service 150 1 150
15075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA CHHOTABHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1204440000183972 India Male Income Tax PAN AXQPP2775G Service 100 1 100
15076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AIYUBBHAI ADAMBHAI CHAKALASIA Equity Equity 1204440000190063 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPC3181C Business 10 1 10
15077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI PASHABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000218231 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPP1960G Business 30 1 30
15078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILAM HITESH THAKKAR Equity Equity 1204440000225454 India Female Income Tax PAN AMBPT4299D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA PRERAK PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000228869 India Female Income Tax PAN AAQPP6318N Retired 10 1 10
15080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000242011 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPP3534E Business 960 1 960
15081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL HETAL SHAH Equity Equity 1204440000245730 India Female Income Tax PAN AFOPS7059G Housewife 500 1 500
15082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUBABU BATTINA . Equity Equity 1208870292725641 India Male Income Tax PAN BJFPB9582B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL KISHORE . Equity Equity 1208870292815879 India Male Income Tax PAN APCPK1963R Others 10 1 10
15084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARKIRAT SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870292820245 India Male Income Tax PAN POTPS0056A Student 42 1 42
15085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK SINGHAL . Equity Equity 1208870292823250 India Male Income Tax PAN JMSPS0049Q PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKUMAR KOTHAPELLY . Equity Equity 1208870292824313 India Male Income Tax PAN DLRPK3690B Others 60 1 60
15087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870292859978 India Male Income Tax PAN AVQPS6878K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
15088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA DAS . Equity Equity 1208870292876299 India Female Income Tax PAN DVIPD3368G Housewife 10 1 10
15089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JENENDRA BARMAN . Equity Equity 1208870292895854 India Male Income Tax PAN BNTPB4860J FARMER 126 1 126
15090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPANKAR GAYEN . Equity Equity 1208870292900126 India Male Income Tax PAN BFCPG5638C PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN PUSHPARAJ . Equity Equity 1208870293021929 India Male Income Tax PAN GJYPP6824A Student 10 1 10
15092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDIA RAJA . Equity Equity 1208870293025110 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPR4861P Others 211 1 211
15093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP . Equity Equity 1208870293048835 India Male Income Tax PAN OTXPS8002L PRIVATE SECTOR 89 1 89
15094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870293052854 India Female Income Tax PAN AIQPY0731J Housewife 703 1 703
15095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870293130590 India Male Income Tax PAN KWJPK1110A Student 63 1 63
15096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALBIR SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870293150157 India Male Income Tax PAN ALSPM1534E Retired 40 1 40
15097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM RAJPUT Equity Equity 1208870293155011 India Male Income Tax PAN DDBPR4814J FARMER 4 1 4
15098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHIK PARSHOTAMBHAI BARVADIYA Equity Equity 1208870293205594 India Male Income Tax PAN CVKPB3841F FARMER 3 1 3
15099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KESHARWANI . Equity Equity 1208870293283057 India Male Income Tax PAN BWRPK5776M PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YARLAGADDA RAJESH . Equity Equity 1208870293315618 India Male Income Tax PAN ARXPY6622J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH PRAKASH . Equity Equity 1208870293383077 India Male Income Tax PAN IBVPP1590N Student 4 1 4
15102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1208870293388402 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HQLPM5171C Student 10 1 10
15103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870293390097 India Female Income Tax PAN AEYPY6869H Housewife 13 1 13
15104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANYAM DANDE Equity Equity 1208870293456191 India Male Income Tax PAN AUXPD3731C Retired 5 1 5
15105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870293472866 India Male Income Tax PAN DKMPK3899A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAAN LENKA . Equity Equity 1208870293512978 India Male Income Tax PAN BWTPL5998Q Student 2 1 2
15107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILAKKAD GOVINDAN JAYARAM . Equity Equity 1208870293716273 India Male Income Tax PAN AJJPJ8749D Others 48 1 48
15108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOLANKI SURDEEPSINH . Equity Equity 1208870293717564 India Male Income Tax PAN OFKPS8290K PRIVATE SECTOR 56 1 56
15109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN PRAKASH INGLE . Equity Equity 1208870293750114 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPI3744G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK DVIVEDI . Equity Equity 1208870293762259 India Male Income Tax PAN GBXPD5250F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ BHARATI . Equity Equity 1208870293795105 India Male Income Tax PAN BFBPB3033H Service 82 1 82
15112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KAMRA Equity Equity 1208870293825540 India Male Income Tax PAN BHZPK6803Q Business 500 1 500
15113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI PRASAD VERMA . Equity Equity 1208870293833277 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPV9022N Service 57 1 57
15114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR SAWANT . Equity Equity 1208870293871847 India Male Income Tax PAN CPBPS7942R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELIM SK . Equity Equity 1208870293895602 India Male Income Tax PAN HPRPS7490B Others 5 1 5
15116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTI CHAND BHAGAT . Equity Equity 1208870293953972 India Male Income Tax PAN AHAPB9948B Business 200 1 200
15117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMIR DAUD KHAN . Equity Equity 1208870294055242 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPK9013G Business 30 1 30
15118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIBATAI BORAGANVE . Equity Equity 1208870294077131 India Female Income Tax PAN CXVPB8795H Housewife 123 1 123
15119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZIBUR RAHMAN KHAN . Equity Equity 1208870294158259 India Male Income Tax PAN FSZPK1003D Student 29 1 29
15120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGESWAR BANARSI MAURYA . Equity Equity 1208870294220426 India Male Income Tax PAN CBYPM3132N Business 416 1 416
15121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIKRISHNAN SREEKUMARAN NAIR . Equity Equity 1208870294305305 India Male Income Tax PAN BMTPS9556H PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
15122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHABOOB HUSSAIN . Equity Equity 1208870294319977 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPH8001P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 85 1 85
15123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMOHAN SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870294328050 India Male Income Tax PAN DWDPS5626E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
15124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SAINI . Equity Equity 1208870294341629 India Male Income Tax PAN HHRPS1413N Student 1 1 1
15125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870294415384 India Male Income Tax PAN NMDPK0926D Business 10 1 10
15126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHANA PERVEEN . Equity Equity 1208870294416578 India Female Income Tax PAN IFRPP4524Q Housewife 3 1 3
15127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA MEENA . Equity Equity 1208870294421246 India Female Income Tax PAN GZUPM6470F Housewife 20 1 20
15128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAUFIKBHAI ISABBHAI SANDHI . Equity Equity 1208870294426584 India Male Income Tax PAN NZWPS5847D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SINGH RAJPOOT Equity Equity 1208870294456877 India Male Income Tax PAN BCGPR7806C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR VADDI Equity Equity 1208870294472861 India Male Income Tax PAN BELPK4071B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAYAJBHAI GADIT . Equity Equity 1208870294485237 India Male Income Tax PAN EBHPG5944R FARMER 2 1 2
15132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870294487462 India Male Income Tax PAN LLAPS4994P Business 140 1 140
15133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED KHAN . Equity Equity 1208870294539062 India Male Income Tax PAN AJGPJ1253M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH PAL . Equity Equity 1208870294563125 India Male Income Tax PAN IGXPP2526P Student 1 1 1
15135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASUDEV PAIDA Equity Equity 1208870294609224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DFMPP6166Q Others 10 1 10
15136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITIKA DHAWAN . Equity Equity 1208870294776586 India Female Income Tax PAN FQEPD8568M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KATHURIA . Equity Equity 1208870294850353 India Male Income Tax PAN ANZPK4171E Service 100 1 100
15138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR GIRI . Equity Equity 1208870294874216 India Male Income Tax PAN BSKPG9576J PRIVATE SECTOR 39 1 39
15139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870294897546 India Male Income Tax PAN LQWPK7119M Student 32 1 32
15140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870294910357 India Male Income Tax PAN EBKPP4742M PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
15141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVASISH PAL . Equity Equity 1208870294913548 India Male Income Tax PAN FXMPP1130G PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIJURRAHAMAN . Equity Equity 1208870294959074 India Male Income Tax PAN BYYPA0314C Others 1 1 1
15143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHU SHARMA . Equity Equity 1208870295024481 India Female Income Tax PAN NTOPS1016L Housewife 20 1 20
15144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHOTU RAM YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870295254362 India Male Income Tax PAN AWFPY5617G PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
15145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PAL . Equity Equity 1208870295383006 India Male Income Tax PAN BONPP8734G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN RAM Equity Equity 1208870295552883 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPR3557J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT BAGHEL . . Equity Equity 1208870326260630 India Male Income Tax PAN IFCPB8048Q Student 1 1 1
15148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA KASHYAP . . Equity Equity 1208870326307446 India Female Income Tax PAN CMYPK6426N PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL . . Equity Equity 1208870326319162 India Male Income Tax PAN GMFPS3831C Others 5 1 5
15150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASHIM . . Equity Equity 1208870326327361 India Male Income Tax PAN BALPH2965R PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL KADER . . Equity Equity 1208870326354351 India Male Income Tax PAN HLYPK1531A Student 1 1 1
15152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRINAGESH SHARMA . . Equity Equity 1208870326357576 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPS3033L Retired 10 1 10
15153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMBABOO . . Equity Equity 1208870326395806 India Male Income Tax PAN BLRPR4649P Service 1 1 1
15154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESHBHAI RAMANBHAI MACHHI . . Equity Equity 1208870326419640 India Male Income Tax PAN CLNPM1506K FARMER 3 1 3
15155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ MATHEW . . Equity Equity 1208870326426071 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPM2946G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
15156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAM SINGH . . Equity Equity 1208870326449325 India Male Income Tax PAN CDIPS8933B Retired 270 1 270
15157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ SINGH YADAV . . Equity Equity 1208870326473791 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPY3712E Student 100 1 100
15158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870326514531 India Male Income Tax PAN AXGPK4121K Others 430 1 430
15159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKANTA PAL . . Equity Equity 1208870326576675 India Male Income Tax PAN HDSPP3515D Student 2 1 2
15160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH ATULBHAI KYADA . . Equity Equity 1208870326582347 India Male Income Tax PAN CPEPK0972A PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANYA REKKALA . . Equity Equity 1208870326593891 India Female Income Tax PAN EJNPR1015J Housewife 50 1 50
15162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PHOGAT . . Equity Equity 1208870326596115 India Male Income Tax PAN ARWPP0160D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASI PAVAN BOGGAVARAPU . . Equity Equity 1208870326612457 India Male Income Tax PAN FIWPB3356P PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANSHRI BASUMATARY . . Equity Equity 1208870326748060 India Female Income Tax PAN BXDPB7979J Housewife 110 1 110
15165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALASHREE MADIVALAPPA HAIBATHI . . Equity Equity 1208870326757073 India Female Income Tax PAN AOJPH4250C PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJINDER SINGH . . Equity Equity 1208870326780696 India Male Income Tax PAN BLFPS2034B Retired 5 1 5
15167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASHBEN PRAKASHABHAI PATEL . . Equity Equity 1208870326790187 India Female Income Tax PAN FWNPP4985B Housewife 30 1 30
15168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD KAIF KHOKHAR . . Equity Equity 1208870326801681 India Male Income Tax PAN MCFPK3935H Student 620 1 620
15169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT . . Equity Equity 1208870326841353 India Male Income Tax PAN MFNPS6487R Business 20 1 20
15170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBOO KHATOON . . Equity Equity 1208870326874881 India Female Income Tax PAN KVRPK7497B PUBLIC SECTOR 8 1 8
15171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKAR DINDA . . Equity Equity 1208870326955044 India Male Income Tax PAN DYZPD7144E Student 151 1 151
15172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH SUBHASH MANDAVKAR . . Equity Equity 1208870326982015 India Male Income Tax PAN FZXPM1598C Student 26 1 26
15173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870327129060 India Male Income Tax PAN CMEPK4798K FARMER 98 1 98
15174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV . . Equity Equity 1208870327147681 India Male Income Tax PAN OFQPS2927D Student 18 1 18
15175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYAN TYAGI . . Equity Equity 1208870327198849 India Male Income Tax PAN BAOPT3308R PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASAVARAJ DODDANAGOUDA KANDAKUR . . Equity Equity 1208870327239838 India Male Income Tax PAN BLKPK9465M Business 71 1 71
15177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYESHKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR MADHIYA . . Equity Equity 1208870327244164 India Male Income Tax PAN BDYPM5689P Student 51 1 51
15178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR MITTAL . . Equity Equity 1208870327256032 India Male Income Tax PAN EVKPM5882D Business 60 1 60
15179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOPAMUDRA SINGH . . Equity Equity 1208870327259544 India Female Income Tax PAN HWYPS4720Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANMATHI . . Equity Equity 1208870327275412 India Female Income Tax PAN MPVPS4393Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870327361094 India Male Income Tax PAN DJAPK9208Q PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
15182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHU TYAGI . . Equity Equity 1208870327430005 India Female Income Tax PAN AUAPT0784E PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
15183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870327433876 India Male Income Tax PAN DYCPA1218K Student 1 1 1
15184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA JEEVAN KALE . . Equity Equity 1208870327452992 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HZVPK0071A Others 71 1 71
15185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH . . Equity Equity 1208870327527447 India Male Income Tax PAN BRDPP5158F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAHA . . Equity Equity 1208870327585698 India Male Income Tax PAN AQFPR7094E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DUSHYANT KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870327663100 India Male Income Tax PAN CYMPK2445R Others 99 1 99
15188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870327711177 India Male Income Tax PAN AYPPK4505P Others 10 1 10
15189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDARAJ KEERTHANA . . Equity Equity 1208870327757811 India Female Income Tax PAN HWIPK5632K Housewife 10 1 10
15190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA AWASTHI . . Equity Equity 1208870327763587 India Female Income Tax PAN BPCPA6194K Others 2 1 2
15191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOHAN MAMIDI . . Equity Equity 1208870327789544 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPM7076P PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTHONY JOSEPH . . Equity Equity 1208870327791283 India Male Income Tax PAN BQSPJ2091R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA . . Equity Equity 1208870327839244 India Female Income Tax PAN OFSPS4650K Others 2 1 2
15194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKKALLI RAMAPPA ABHISHEK . . Equity Equity 1208870327851411 India Male Income Tax PAN EYFPA6851N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD GAUTAM . . Equity Equity 1208870327883106 India Male Income Tax PAN BRGPG7241H PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMSHID ALAM . . Equity Equity 1208870327922934 India Male Income Tax PAN EYAPA1209P PUBLIC SECTOR 26 1 26
15197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA . . Equity Equity 1208870328013403 India Male Income Tax PAN CDOPS1792J PRIVATE SECTOR 38 1 38
15198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND KISHOR . . Equity Equity 1208870328018999 India Male Income Tax PAN LLVPK2027E FARMER 4 1 4
15199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANVI YADAV . . Equity Equity 1208870328054461 India Female Income Tax PAN BUEPY5647Q Student 400 1 400
15200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KAWAR . . Equity Equity 1208870328105661 India Male Income Tax PAN EJIPK0883E Others 2 1 2
15201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN PUTTI . . Equity Equity 1208870328156381 India Male Income Tax PAN GYJPP6496L PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
15202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILAMMA KRISHNAPPA . . Equity Equity 1208870328214090 India Female Income Tax PAN GUNPK1604R FARMER 100 1 100
15203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA . . Equity Equity 1208870328214871 India Female Income Tax PAN DUYPM4988Q FARMER 35 1 35
15204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR RAJPUT . . Equity Equity 1208870328314997 India Male Income Tax PAN ALTPR7243L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM BABU . . Equity Equity 1208870328408631 India Male Income Tax PAN EFHPB2908L FARMER 1 1 1
15206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU KUMARI . . Equity Equity 1208870328538530 India Female Income Tax PAN KJOPK0264F Housewife 150 1 150
15207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYADHARSHINI . . Equity Equity 1208870328598206 India Female Income Tax PAN HLGPP8234R Student 2 1 2
15208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARHAN FIROZBHAI MANSURI . . Equity Equity 1208870328697748 India Male Income Tax PAN ASPPM5632F Business 324 1 324
15209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIDEESWARAN R . . Equity Equity 1208870328710183 India Male Income Tax PAN BAFPV3791M PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
15210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH KUMAR SONI . . Equity Equity 1208870328730888 India Male Income Tax PAN MRUPS8657J Student 21 1 21
15211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHOD KAUSHAL ASHOKKUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870328733587 India Male Income Tax PAN DARPR4287L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870328949198 India Male Income Tax PAN CHFPK5326P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI PRACASH CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1203320147575432 India Male Income Tax PAN CCBPC4680H Others 10 1 10
15214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKISHAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320147650499 India Male Income Tax PAN CXGPS4953P PRIVATE SECTOR 276 1 276
15215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH SHANTARAM YEWALE Equity Equity 1203320147858871 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPY7387F PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHM RIJVAN Equity Equity 1203320147977583 India Male Income Tax PAN CCDPR0215H Others 4 1 4
15217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL . Equity Equity 1203320148113436 India Male Income Tax PAN NLZPS4236K Others 80 1 80
15218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBASH SUGUMAR Equity Equity 1203320148217811 India Male Income Tax PAN CVXPS6677M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KAMBLE Equity Equity 1203320148222186 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPV2429G PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
15220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C.SELVARAJ . Equity Equity 1203320148522778 India Male Income Tax PAN BKTPS0671P Business 250 1 250
15221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR PARAB Equity Equity 1203320148525097 India Female Income Tax PAN BBAPP9920L PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20



15222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA SRI MADALA Equity Equity 1203320148540491 India Female Income Tax PAN BYVPM6296G Others 100 1 100
15223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM SUNDER Equity Equity 1203320148591739 India Male Income Tax PAN GXAPS0502J PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADMAN KAR SUSHEEL KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320148652453 India Male Income Tax PAN BXOPA8371G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRANJEEV PANDE Equity Equity 1203320148772331 India Male Income Tax PAN HDGPP2903H PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
15226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT RATILAL RUPAPARA Equity Equity 1203320149101641 India Male Income Tax PAN BMJPR5860F Others 49 1 49
15227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDANSINGH RANJITSINGH RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity 1203320149153477 India Male Income Tax PAN AIBPR2193Q Business 20 1 20
15228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1203320149312653 India Male Income Tax PAN MNQPS7384L PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGAMESH GIDAVEER Equity Equity 1203320149373643 India Male Income Tax PAN CPEPG7727P Business 10 1 10
15230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1203320149757690 India Male Income Tax PAN NATPS5637B Business 1 1 1
15231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SINGH Equity Equity 1203320149876896 India Female Income Tax PAN JNEPS4676E Others 100 1 100
15232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATVAR KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320149900115 India Male Income Tax PAN JCTPK1392D PRIVATE SECTOR 44 1 44
15233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA RAHUL NETAWATE Equity Equity 1203320149914749 India Female Income Tax PAN BADPN4759H PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SRINIVAS RAGHAVAIAH Equity Equity 1203320149979334 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPR8901Q Others 15 1 15
15235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHDHIRSINH GHANSHYAMSINH PARMAR Equity Equity 1203320150040365 India Male Income Tax PAN DIOPP5593L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABULAL NAMA Equity Equity 1203320150206950 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPN9491R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320150299029 India Male Income Tax PAN BDLPG6797B Business 2 1 2
15238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHID HAIDER WARSI Equity Equity 1203320150497382 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPW1132G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
15239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHAKRISHNA . Equity Equity 1203320150728065 India Male Income Tax PAN APPPR2719M Others 10 1 10
15240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARFRAZ ANIS Equity Equity 1203320150952417 India Male Income Tax PAN ELJPA4266E Business 10 1 10
15241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTHAKURMA VEERESHAM Equity Equity 1203320151373891 India Male Income Tax PAN DWRPK1098E PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYAN SINGH RAJPUT Equity Equity 1203320151695874 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPR8386A PRIVATE SECTOR 501 1 501
15243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHOLARIYA BANSI MANSUKHBHAI Equity Equity 1203320151855790 India Female Income Tax PAN HHFPM9535K Others 10 1 10
15244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHITA RAVIKANT KANEKAR Equity Equity 1203320152093575 India Female Income Tax PAN GQNPK0267A Student 5 1 5
15245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA VITTHAL DUMBRE Equity Equity 1203320152099315 India Male Income Tax PAN AHTPD9563F PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
15246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHAV HARISHCHANDRA BHOIR Equity Equity 1203320152125591 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPB1895B Others 100 1 100
15247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASHEKAR MEDAR Equity Equity 1203320152188004 India Male Income Tax PAN ATRPM1340F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHASATIYA BALDEVSINH MAHIJISINH Equity Equity 1203320152223268 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPC7621B Business 10 1 10
15249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH MAGANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320152783303 India Male Income Tax PAN ACOPP3513B Business 10 1 10
15250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIVESH GAUTAM Equity Equity 1203320153301297 India Male Income Tax PAN AWKPG0577E PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADALA TAMMI REDDY Equity Equity 1203320153450301 India Male Income Tax PAN ARHPP4137D Business 10 1 10
15252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY BAJAJ Equity Equity 1203320153969940 India Male Income Tax PAN CGMPB8119D PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
15253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320154265088 India Male Income Tax PAN CMBPC7233E Business 100 1 100
15254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN PAL SINGH Equity Equity 1203320154276332 India Male Income Tax PAN BLXPS6853G Others 100 1 100
15255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH MANNA Equity Equity 1203320154479067 India Male Income Tax PAN BEBPM3182F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH VIJAYPAL SUTAR Equity Equity 1203320154580179 India Male Income Tax PAN DQTPS6894A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA ANURADHA Equity Equity 1203320154598150 India Female Income Tax PAN EPBPA6115L Others 70 1 70
15258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320154897787 India Male Income Tax PAN AVEPY3617J PRIVATE SECTOR 38 1 38
15259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR VISHNU DOKE Equity Equity 1203320155025255 India Male Income Tax PAN CGDPD2685R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN CHANDRAM PATIL Equity Equity 1203320155142225 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPP3157P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320155475809 India Male Income Tax PAN AZYPK6893J PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
15262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH ZER Equity Equity 1203320156268590 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPZ7654H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY P M Equity Equity 1203320156387232 India Male Income Tax PAN FDIPM5901G PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
15264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH MALHOTRA Equity Equity 1203320156444784 India Female Income Tax PAN AGZPM8762C Others 200 1 200
15265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAKKUMAR MAVJIBHAI JANI Equity Equity 1203320156497731 India Male Income Tax PAN BCXPJ7262B PRIVATE SECTOR 380 1 380
15266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIJUSH SINGHA ROY Equity Equity 1203320156773415 India Male Income Tax PAN ARCPR2648N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANT RAM SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320157027327 India Male Income Tax PAN CTJPS5088J PRIVATE SECTOR 38 1 38
15268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA CHOURASIA Equity Equity 1203320157078471 India Male Income Tax PAN CDCPC9638R PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
15269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANMUGAVEL MADASAMY Equity Equity 1203320157348291 India Male Income Tax PAN HZEPM5021B Others 10 1 10
15270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT ASHOK DANGARE Equity Equity 1203320157699297 India Male Income Tax PAN BLHPD2519J Business 1 1 1
15271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETALBEN DHAVALKUMAR SOLANKI Equity Equity 1203320157700571 India Female Income Tax PAN CAOPM6836Q Others 1820 1 1820
15272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKUMAR SHIVKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320157727794 India Male Income Tax PAN HYRPS9508D PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAIDER ALI KHAN Equity Equity 1203320157770614 India Male Income Tax PAN DUHPK1882G Business 123 1 123
15274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI LALCHAND NIRMAL Equity Equity 1203320157860096 India Male Income Tax PAN BAHPN3730L PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
15275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity 1203320157862380 India Male Income Tax PAN CGAPM8212L Others 221 1 221
15276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY MAROTRAO TAWARE Equity Equity 1203320157918365 India Male Income Tax PAN AFFPT2108C Others 100 1 100
15277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320158615012 India Male Income Tax PAN BAHPK8717N Others 12 1 12
15278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMAL ROY Equity Equity 1203320158736916 India Male Income Tax PAN CCWPR4123H Business 100 1 100
15279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL BALU GANJARE Equity Equity 1203320158821921 India Male Income Tax PAN AYOPG2438G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 48 1 48
15280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH TIRTHKUMAR HITESHBHAI Equity Equity 1203320159363074 India Male Income Tax PAN BITPH9305P Others 13 1 13
15281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHYANARAYANA ARAVINDA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320159589067 India Male Income Tax PAN ALBPA1996P Business 20 1 20
15282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINTUL SHIRISHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1203320159711067 India Male Income Tax PAN BOXPS0516K PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTTAM KARODIWAL Equity Equity 1203320159807813 India Male Income Tax PAN AMPPK1082R Business 180 1 180
15284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD VASIM Equity Equity 1203320160213988 India Male Income Tax PAN ATHPV5753D PRIVATE SECTOR 545 1 545
15285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEJAL RAHUL NAGAR Equity Equity 1203320160695945 India Female Income Tax PAN ASZPN8503A Others 206 1 206
15286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINCENT DSOUZA Equity Equity 1203320161183246 India Male Income Tax PAN AKCPD4531B Retired 25 1 25
15287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONDAPATI GANPATH RAO Equity Equity 1203320161188360 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHDPR5340Q Others 910 1 910
15288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity 1203320161211475 India Male Income Tax PAN AYCPS9237R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK Equity Equity 1203320204177245 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPK5062B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 795 1 795
15290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAN SINGH CHOYAL Equity Equity 1203320204178502 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPC3570C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 14 1 14
15291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK PATIDAR Equity Equity 1203320204259877 India Male Income Tax PAN BNUPP7888R Business 45 1 45
15292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAIZA RANI RASHID SHAIKH Equity Equity 1203320204530723 India Female Income Tax PAN JFLPS3330J Others 10 1 10
15293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KODAKKADATH SREEJA Equity Equity 1203320204717216 India Female Income Tax PAN CHKPS9199B Others 114 1 114
15294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKILBHAI YUSUFBHAI VOHRA Equity Equity 1203320204906567 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPV6013E PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
15295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNAN SIVAMANIKANDAN Equity Equity 1203320204915801 India Male Income Tax PAN ICVPS6992A Business 271 1 271
15296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAIPUBAM JUSTICE SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320205196202 India Male Income Tax PAN ELDPS5005K PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PACHAIYAPPAN PACHAIYAPPAN Equity Equity 1203320205335894 India Male Income Tax PAN BAOPP5011K PRIVATE SECTOR 310 1 310
15298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320205581487 India Male Income Tax PAN CAPPS9992A PRIVATE SECTOR 1100 1 1100
15299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMAM HASAN Equity Equity 1203320205952985 India Male Income Tax PAN BLKPH4676P PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT MISHRA Equity Equity 1203320205997621 India Male Income Tax PAN EJUPM1342C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANESH SATISH KUMAR KAPADIA Equity Equity 1203320206343404 India Male Income Tax PAN ASAPK2331G PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
15302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH JITENDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1203320206378923 India Male Income Tax PAN CDMPS1886F Others 47 1 47
15303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRABHAI NARESHBHAI VAGHELA Equity Equity 1203320206379074 India Male Income Tax PAN CCZPV2354P Business 85 1 85
15304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBUBEN RAMESHBHAI LADANI Equity Equity 1203320206577672 India Female Income Tax PAN BQQPL4868N PRIVATE SECTOR 225 1 225
15305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH RAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320206686954 India Male Income Tax PAN ATNPP7198J Others 1 1 1
15306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI SABHAYA Equity Equity 1203320206772336 India Male Income Tax PAN CNOPS4113D Business 126 1 126
15307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL REHAMAN Equity Equity 1203320206942989 India Male Income Tax PAN CHJPR4448B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH SHOBHELAL MESHRAM Equity Equity 1203320207019665 India Male Income Tax PAN GVLPM8643H PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
15309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATHROTIYA NAVDIP HIMMATBHAI Equity Equity 1203320207082206 India Male Income Tax PAN BFUPH1004P Others 50 1 50
15310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR KESARWANI Equity Equity 1203320207245839 India Male Income Tax PAN DXVPK8231A Business 15 1 15
15311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SANDEEP MAURYA Equity Equity 1203320207612836 India Female Income Tax PAN CTAPM7805E Others 20 1 20
15312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN SUDAM MORE Equity Equity 1203320207891974 India Male Income Tax PAN CYJPM8145B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1203320207909507 India Male Income Tax PAN BLGPP3959K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
15314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTATRAY DAGADU KEMKAR Equity Equity 1203320208616836 India Male Income Tax PAN DNDPK3053G PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
15315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KUMAR CHOURASIA Equity Equity 1203320208759396 India Male Income Tax PAN BWUPC4689J PRIVATE SECTOR 391 1 391
15316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VICTOR THANGARAJ Equity Equity 1203320208794251 India Male Income Tax PAN AETPT7292Q PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA MANGLANI Equity Equity 1203320208819541 India Female Income Tax PAN DVDPS4675C PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
15318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA LAKKAPPANAHALLI GURULINGAIAH Equity Equity 1203320208847778 India Female Income Tax PAN BUYPG1055N Housewife 700 1 700
15319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1203320209045633 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPT2422L PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHEBROLU MALLIKARJUNA RAO Equity Equity 1203320209112429 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPR3417K PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
15321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN PANCHOLI Equity Equity 1203320209460710 India Male Income Tax PAN CBOPP0321G Business 40 1 40
15322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAIZAN MOHMADHUSENBHAI MAHIDA Equity Equity 1203320209464392 India Male Income Tax PAN FVJPM9147M Others 8 1 8
15323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARGAM BHAVANA Equity Equity 1203320209614017 India Female Income Tax PAN EIOPB1982G Business 30 1 30
15324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320210040449 India Male Income Tax PAN AIEPP4405C PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320210215141 India Male Income Tax PAN BFPPC9600D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 75 1 75
15326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABIR PATRA Equity Equity 1203320210370295 India Male Income Tax PAN CFSPP0276E Business 148 1 148
15327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA MAHATO Equity Equity 1203320210448306 India Male Income Tax PAN AKGPM3242A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
15328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA MUNJAJI RANVEER Equity Equity 1203320210673514 India Male Income Tax PAN AZGPR3056G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
15329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR CHHAGANLAL PUROHIT Equity Equity 1203320210692552 India Male Income Tax PAN GTYPP5356R Others 5 1 5
15330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT PRALHAD JAGTAP Equity Equity 1203320210724334 India Male Income Tax PAN BKDPJ8163P Others 20 1 20
15331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKBHAI RAMESHBHAI VAJAR Equity Equity 1203320210755143 India Male Income Tax PAN AZYPV2538D Business 3 1 3
15332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPALI SANJAY BHANUSHALI Equity Equity 1203320210756073 India Female Income Tax PAN FSBPB5286H Others 200 1 200
15333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1203320210858582 India Male Income Tax PAN ASDPT8915G Others 13 1 13
15334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPRI GANGULY Equity Equity 1203320211212598 India Female Income Tax PAN AKWPD2245G Business 20 1 20
15335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGABHUSHANAM K SHIVA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320211378042 India Male Income Tax PAN ATBPK0110H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320211449018 India Male Income Tax PAN BFDPC5725D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
15337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL KARTIKBHAI BHALALA Equity Equity 1203320211531533 India Female Income Tax PAN CIOPB4517R Others 70 1 70
15338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT AGARWAL Equity Equity 1203320211755440 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPA6769R PRIVATE SECTOR 146 1 146
15339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHIL SANJAYBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity 1203320212014945 India Male Income Tax PAN BNBPL9387A Others 10 1 10
15340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BAKSI Equity Equity 1203320212069066 India Male Income Tax PAN FRFPB2311N PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI VARMA Equity Equity 1203320212197620 India Female Income Tax PAN BEJPV4966C Others 300 1 300
15342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHU KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320212219736 India Male Income Tax PAN BBIPK4469F Business 29 1 29
15343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANAJI SAYAJI DESAI Equity Equity 1203320212258311 India Male Income Tax PAN BQDPD1355F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA BABU KOTHAMASU Equity Equity 1203320212536634 India Male Income Tax PAN ANOPK9971F Business 100 1 100
15345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SOHANRAJ SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320212615910 India Male Income Tax PAN BSZPS8756D Business 30 1 30
15346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDDHAV GOVIND SUPEKAR Equity Equity 1203320212650846 India Male Income Tax PAN BURPS6404A PRIVATE SECTOR 140 1 140
15347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH PAWAR Equity Equity 1203320212730313 India Male Income Tax PAN HWLPP8984A PRIVATE SECTOR 38 1 38
15348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SHADAB ABU SHOEB KHAN Equity Equity 1203320212846415 India Male Income Tax PAN BHBPK8759B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA DUDEJA Equity Equity 1203320213377132 India Female Income Tax PAN FTAPD2488F Others 20 1 20
15350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHAS NAIK Equity Equity 1203320213574226 India Male Income Tax PAN CLIPN1545C Others 20 1 20
15351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH CHANDRA KUMHAR Equity Equity 1203320213861756 India Male Income Tax PAN CEUPM7976M PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIWANG KUMAR SONI Equity Equity 1203320214017149 India Male Income Tax PAN HIQPS8747P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR NISHAD Equity Equity 1203320214064793 India Male Income Tax PAN AUPPN5670E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
15354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJATKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1203320214080788 India Male Income Tax PAN BOJPA7537J Business 250 1 250
15355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN MANUBHAI VANK Equity Equity 1203320214231030 India Female Income Tax PAN AGJPV7980K Others 92 1 92
15356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320214260729 India Male Income Tax PAN AQMPP2435L PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
15357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PAL SINGH Equity Equity 1203320214280245 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPS3106Q Others 18 1 18
15358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1203320214387957 India Male Income Tax PAN ITCPS2088M PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
15359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320214452215 India Male Income Tax PAN BCQPS9445A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
15360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT RAJ GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320214632101 India Male Income Tax PAN DKIPG9104E Others 400 1 400
15361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT ARJUN GUDADE Equity Equity 1208870117910866 India Male Income Tax PAN ALUPG9311P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGESH SHIVAJI JEJURKAR Equity Equity 1208870117932132 India Male Income Tax PAN AYHPJ4369G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET KUMAR SRIVASTAV Equity Equity 1208870117966113 India Male Income Tax PAN CCDPS6478P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870118007472 India Male Income Tax PAN LFBPK8454H Service 2 1 2
15365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAM MANOHAR GOVIND Equity Equity 1208870118074208 India Male Income Tax PAN BHYPG9577J Business 20 1 20
15366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN RAI Equity Equity 1208870118082221 India Male Income Tax PAN FBGPR0694F Student 9 1 9
15367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL Equity Equity 1208870118086821 India Male Income Tax PAN BQKPP2415H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
15368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FEMI THARAMMAL Equity Equity 1208870118348881 India Female Income Tax PAN CEDPT3402C Business 20 1 20
15369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPU MUCHERI BALAN Equity Equity 1208870118436332 India Male Income Tax PAN DBRPB8414G Business 12 1 12
15370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR PAL Equity Equity 1208870118450830 India Male Income Tax PAN EANPP3149C Student 152 1 152
15371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDIP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870118458616 India Male Income Tax PAN CPRPS1769A Others 10 1 10
15372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870118492909 India Male Income Tax PAN DMBPK4689F Student 10 1 10
15373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208870118666952 India Male Income Tax PAN BXQPT1972C Student 5 1 5
15374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITTU KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870118753245 India Male Income Tax PAN PAUPS8580L Student 5 1 5
15375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MUSHTAQUE MOHD AKHTAR RAIN Equity Equity 1208870118796716 India Male Income Tax PAN BGDPR2610D PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJANA PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870118933526 India Female Income Tax PAN FVAPP8727F Business 100 1 100
15377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870118963031 India Male Income Tax PAN BDTPG0963M Business 120 1 120
15378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT . Equity Equity 1208870119049356 India Male Income Tax PAN IXHPS6073K Business 200 1 200
15379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity 1208870119099015 India Female Income Tax PAN ANTPA7655B Housewife 200 1 200
15380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT MAJUMDER Equity Equity 1208870119137909 India Male Income Tax PAN ANIPM5774E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN PAUL Equity Equity 1208870119150303 India Male Income Tax PAN GPMPP4503Q Student 1 1 1
15382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR THALLAPALLY Equity Equity 1208870119204451 India Male Income Tax PAN AKMPT0279L Business 2 1 2
15383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROLWIN NAVEEN MATHIAS Equity Equity 1208870119223576 India Male Income Tax PAN AUPPM2184G Business 110 1 110
15384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870119241325 India Male Income Tax PAN BZSPK8697K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870119270517 India Male Income Tax PAN FGFPK3995E Business 2 1 2
15386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU VERMA Equity Equity 1208870119284570 India Male Income Tax PAN CHEPV0775L Student 170 1 170
15387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGI JAIN Equity Equity 1208870119289112 India Female Income Tax PAN BNUPJ1634F PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
15388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALKA KHATOON Equity Equity 1208870119301008 India Female Income Tax PAN DRJPK7934J PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR RALHAN Equity Equity 1208870119364510 India Male Income Tax PAN AKLPR1799N PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRAY NAGLE Equity Equity 1208870119366313 India Male Income Tax PAN AWIPN8273A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870119383660 India Male Income Tax PAN EXBPP5476F PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH PRAKASH TODKE Equity Equity 1208870119443841 India Male Income Tax PAN BBOPT5969B Business 3 1 3
15393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870119454811 India Male Income Tax PAN JRUPK9806G Business 10 1 10
15394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMGOPAL YADAV Equity Equity 1208870119467225 India Male Income Tax PAN AFQPY2041E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRAKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870119547144 India Male Income Tax PAN AHQPI8584E Professional 4000 1 4000
15396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT MODI Equity Equity 1208870119576598 India Male Income Tax PAN FXSPM7558D Student 1 1 1
15397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILSHAD ALI SIDDIQUE Equity Equity 1208870119589060 India Male Income Tax PAN IZOPS4085L Business 10 1 10
15398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY SIROHI Equity Equity 1208870119599174 India Male Income Tax PAN FRYPS1438E PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1



15399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG BHARDWAJ Equity Equity 1208870119628014 India Male Income Tax PAN FTIPB4745R Student 2 1 2
15400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU . Equity Equity 1208870119654623 India Female Income Tax PAN AHZPN8712E Business 221 1 221
15401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870119715732 India Male Income Tax PAN BTBPG1562Q PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870119728551 India Male Income Tax PAN CVSPK8669L PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
15403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM RAJARAM JADHAV Equity Equity 1208870119839328 India Male Income Tax PAN CFSPJ2838E Student 1 1 1
15404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAJARI PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870119889122 India Male Income Tax PAN AJNPG4975C Business 55 1 55
15405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANE GARG Equity Equity 1208870119920324 India Male Income Tax PAN BRFPG2974Q Professional 100 1 100
15406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK YOGESH SHAH Equity Equity 1208870119933941 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPS8349D Professional 479 1 479
15407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870119967371 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPM7511R Business 77 1 77
15408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALRAM VISHVKARMA Equity Equity 1208870120006161 India Male Income Tax PAN AHCPV4865D Business 5 1 5
15409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI RAVAL Equity Equity 1208870120013031 India Male Income Tax PAN BEYPR7950B Business 10 1 10
15410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870120072881 India Male Income Tax PAN BOOPK5625J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 130 1 130
15411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SUBRAHMANYESWARARAO DEVARAPALLI . Equity Equity 1208870120076086 India Male Income Tax PAN BEJPD3703B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALRAJ LAKSHMANAN Equity Equity 1208870120111527 India Male Income Tax PAN BFPPL3305C PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNIKANT DUTT Equity Equity 1208870120124711 India Male Income Tax PAN BGIPD2668A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 11 1 11
15414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITOSH . Equity Equity 1208870120129946 India Male Income Tax PAN CRAPP5369J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIMESH BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity 1208870120134249 India Male Income Tax PAN ARMPB9596M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ESHMEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870120186002 India Male Income Tax PAN CDFPS5214J Service 150 1 150
15417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJMOHAN GARG Equity Equity 1208870120247531 India Male Income Tax PAN AHWPG7087L Business 20 1 20
15418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA NARAYAN Equity Equity 1208870120263412 India Male Income Tax PAN BALPN1121K PRIVATE SECTOR 17 1 17
15419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870120309676 India Male Income Tax PAN CBXPC3150R Student 85 1 85
15420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870120437447 India Male Income Tax PAN KMRPK3961B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 70 1 70
15421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR RAJABHAU TEKALE Equity Equity 1208870120450483 India Male Income Tax PAN BNPPT2151L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHITKUMAR HASMUKHLAL PANDHI Equity Equity 1208870120452731 India Male Income Tax PAN DEXPP0133K PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRDOSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870120643883 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPN4195P PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSOTHAMACHETTY HANISHA Equity Equity 1208870120728572 India Female Income Tax PAN ASQPH4294R Professional 20 1 20
15425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHOLENAHALLI RAJEGOWDA MANOJ Equity Equity 1208870120732781 India Male Income Tax PAN FQDPM3551G Business 159 1 159
15426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNDAN RAVINDRA BONDE Equity Equity 1208870120757633 India Male Income Tax PAN BJUPB6155R Business 1 1 1
15427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH VASANT SARKALE Equity Equity 1208870120780063 India Male Income Tax PAN GEXPS4860D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURG VIJAY YADAV Equity Equity 1208870120814218 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPY1654L Others 10 1 10
15429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGAN PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870120858091 India Male Income Tax PAN BAMPP8103L Business 15 1 15
15430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870120878796 India Male Income Tax PAN CXEPG2849C Student 11 1 11
15431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMATHA KANAPARTHY Equity Equity 1203320252353203 India Female Income Tax PAN BSZPK4132R Others 249 1 249
15432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SANDEEP Equity Equity 1203320252443217 India Male Income Tax PAN CSLPK9127R Business 60 1 60
15433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET SINGH SEKHON Equity Equity 1203320252644381 India Male Income Tax PAN GVJPS9907N Others 90 1 90
15434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIMESH BISWAS Equity Equity 1203320252872854 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPB5724J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
15435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANRAJ SUKHLECHA Equity Equity 1203320253072740 India Male Income Tax PAN OXRPS7623K Others 10 1 10
15436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSH DIPAKBHAI GODHANI Equity Equity 1203320253377454 India Male Income Tax PAN ELYPG1164E Others 5 1 5
15437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA PANDEY Equity Equity 1203320253510688 India Female Income Tax PAN DAFPP4173R Others 50 1 50
15438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARAM BHAIRAPPA PATIL Equity Equity 1203320253565307 India Male Income Tax PAN BPQPP2674K PRIVATE SECTOR 95 1 95
15439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNAKUMAR PRANAV Equity Equity 1203320253976711 India Male Income Tax PAN FLNPP3396F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 195 1 195
15440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAGNIK VITTHALBHAI KAMANI Equity Equity 1203320253982001 India Male Income Tax PAN GEEPK7580B Business 120 1 120
15441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SINGH Equity Equity 1203320254028111 India Male Income Tax PAN IDPPS0812A PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS KUMAR PAHADIYA Equity Equity 1203320254194275 India Male Income Tax PAN BBOPP1258B Others 1 1 1
15443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL KISHOR GADEKAR Equity Equity 1203320254463133 India Female Income Tax PAN AZEPG5001C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJIT TUKARAM POKHARKAR Equity Equity 1203320254504221 India Male Income Tax PAN DGZPP3168J PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
15445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWANT SINGH GURJAR Equity Equity 1203320254533333 India Male Income Tax PAN BQZPG5629R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 75 1 75
15446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320254680119 India Male Income Tax PAN CKMPG2773G Business 16 1 16
15447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMA DATTATRAY CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1203320255002681 India Female Income Tax PAN AMTPC6854D Business 150 1 150
15448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320255258606 India Male Income Tax PAN KOQPK4954F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARUMAN SANGEETHA Equity Equity 1203320255443684 India Female Income Tax PAN LJTPS2970N Others 60 1 60
15450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPANNA RAVI Equity Equity 1203320255491156 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPR7291R PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
15451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKIL ANSARI Equity Equity 1203320255639633 India Male Income Tax PAN EERPA0785P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH DEVSIBHAI KARENA Equity Equity 1203320255720133 India Male Income Tax PAN BBQPK4458Q Business 207 1 207
15453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI VIVEK AGARWAL Equity Equity 1203320255849899 India Female Income Tax PAN AAHPM7686H Others 450 1 450
15454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320255858580 India Male Income Tax PAN AKEPG5896Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT SUBHASHMAL SAMDARIA Equity Equity 1203320255878191 India Male Income Tax PAN BDGPS2657R Business 5 1 5
15456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320255982781 India Male Income Tax PAN NSJPS3756M Others 70 1 70
15457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAVALAN GOVINDASAMY Equity Equity 1203320256023002 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPM0377L Others 570 1 570
15458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESHBHAI MULJIBHAI KAJAVADARA Equity Equity 1203320256079795 India Male Income Tax PAN EHFPK4242E Others 1 1 1
15459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN GOSWAMI Equity Equity 1203320256160637 India Male Income Tax PAN BKUPG5462P PRIVATE SECTOR 308 1 308
15460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR BHARGAVA Equity Equity 1203320256174424 India Male Income Tax PAN BEZPB3668H Business 350 1 350
15461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SINGH Equity Equity 1203320256327428 India Male Income Tax PAN CELPS5332G Business 50 1 50
15462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA KUMARI Equity Equity 1203320256447019 India Female Income Tax PAN DWQPK7254D PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
15463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHAN CHAINSING RAJPUT Equity Equity 1203320256465258 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPR8347M PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZ KHAN Equity Equity 1203320256473326 India Male Income Tax PAN DFZPK0469E Business 33 1 33
15465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320256483708 India Male Income Tax PAN DWPPK1781L PRIVATE SECTOR 104 1 104
15466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEL HARSHADBHAI MORADIYA Equity Equity 1203320256842485 India Male Income Tax PAN GKOPM6080G Others 233 1 233
15467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKARAREDDY PULICHARLA Equity Equity 1203320256929361 India Male Income Tax PAN ATRPP3083C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
15468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL CHANDRA BISWAS Equity Equity 1203320257035581 India Male Income Tax PAN AJYPB9728M Business 1110 1 1110
15469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOPAN NARHARI DAKHORE Equity Equity 1203320257106589 India Male Income Tax PAN EBWPD3455H PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
15470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD GOGOI Equity Equity 1203320257142484 India Male Income Tax PAN BGGPG4208K Business 2 1 2
15471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KHIMABHAI VADHER Equity Equity 1203320257149306 India Male Income Tax PAN COWPV2606H PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARANAPPA SHARANAPPA Equity Equity 1203320257150626 India Male Income Tax PAN FEMPS6288P Others 110 1 110
15473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHA HARISHBHAI KARENA Equity Equity 1203320257212325 India Female Income Tax PAN KXBPK4996M PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWESWARAIAH SRIKANTH Equity Equity 1203320257342579 India Male Income Tax PAN BBKPS5178R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA RAJENDRA Equity Equity 1203320257491459 India Male Income Tax PAN FBGPR3986E Others 10 1 10
15476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZULFKAR AHMAD BHAT Equity Equity 1203320257897074 India Male Income Tax PAN CAYPB7871A Business 352 1 352
15477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTY VILAS AGE Equity Equity 1203320257900278 India Female Income Tax PAN CTXPA9307C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NINGAPPA SHIDAGONI Equity Equity 1203320258078604 India Male Income Tax PAN KKXPS7086D Others 70 1 70
15479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR GOPE Equity Equity 1203320258438157 India Male Income Tax PAN BLKPG1917J PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASUBRAMANIYA KAVINKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320258643950 India Male Income Tax PAN IMNPK7633G PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
15481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERABADRAN MADHANKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320259071108 India Male Income Tax PAN ANYPM1905D Business 9 1 9
15482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SINGH DEORA Equity Equity 1203320259339822 India Male Income Tax PAN GVHPD9292R PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEVINKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI RAVAL Equity Equity 1203320259343330 India Male Income Tax PAN BDPPR6326H Business 320 1 320
15484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTA PAL Equity Equity 1203320259482510 India Male Income Tax PAN BAUPP5020L PRIVATE SECTOR 68 1 68
15485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIYA KULDEEP DESHPANDE Equity Equity 1203320259589973 India Female Income Tax PAN HDWPD9282B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARI KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320259601172 India Male Income Tax PAN DMSPK2653C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 75 1 75
15487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH SINGH RAJPOOT Equity Equity 1203320259784675 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPR5295Q Others 20 1 20
15488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK RAMESHBHAI KOLADIYA Equity Equity 1203320260079440 India Male Income Tax PAN DZFPK3659Q Others 103 1 103
15489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320260126213 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPK3740J PRIVATE SECTOR 19 1 19
15490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITIKA GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320260161571 India Female Income Tax PAN EMOPG6373L Others 150 1 150
15491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT BISWAS Equity Equity 1203320260312280 India Male Income Tax PAN CPSPB3049H PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320260328474 India Male Income Tax PAN IKXPD4097P Others 209 1 209
15493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA KUNDAN CHAVAN Equity Equity 1203320260405183 India Female Income Tax PAN BLXPC1089E Others 1 1 1
15494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKALLAVUDEEN NATHAM Equity Equity 1203320261132784 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPN2560M Business 200 1 200
15495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1203320261178462 India Male Income Tax PAN ARIPS0671E Business 390 1 390
15496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM AHIRWAR Equity Equity 1203320261261392 India Male Income Tax PAN BMZPA9579E PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR ASHOK SINGH Equity Equity 1203320261303805 India Male Income Tax PAN KNYPS5892B Others 200 1 200
15498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320261616211 India Male Income Tax PAN FVQPK6210J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 55 1 55
15499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHIKA CHOUHAN Equity Equity 1203320261702989 India Female Income Tax PAN DDKPC9066C Others 31 1 31
15500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT KHANI Equity Equity 1203320261742441 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPK9657M PRIVATE SECTOR 280 1 280
15501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANA CHETANA Equity Equity 1203320261789328 India Female Income Tax PAN AXBPC4919N Others 30 1 30
15502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ULLAS YOGEESH Equity Equity 1203320261931034 India Male Income Tax PAN BQTPY6098N Others 20 1 20
15503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUMANA AZMI Equity Equity 1203320262237740 India Female Income Tax PAN AWVPA8994L Business 50 1 50
15504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY DINESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1203320262445221 India Male Income Tax PAN HPLPP4100P Professional 7 1 7
15505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870137714883 India Male Income Tax PAN HHMPK5066C Student 2 1 2
15506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870137785894 India Male Income Tax PAN ARKPG1321P Business 41 1 41
15507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJPAL SINGH Equity Equity 1208870137886996 India Male Income Tax PAN CCWPS1367N PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILAN KUMAR SETH Equity Equity 1208870138032914 India Male Income Tax PAN CIMPK7220C Service 10 1 10
15509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1208870138052050 India Male Income Tax PAN DAMPP8798D PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
15510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHATRUDHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870138095175 India Male Income Tax PAN HYYPK3732G Student 2 1 2
15511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTESHWAR RAO VAKKANTI Equity Equity 1208870138105997 India Male Income Tax PAN AEIPV6050R Business 35 1 35
15512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAZAM ALI AHMED Equity Equity 1208870138121660 India Male Income Tax PAN CSOPA0970K Professional 40 1 40
15513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR SANJAYKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208870138150793 India Male Income Tax PAN CVLPP7480F Business 5 1 5
15514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU DAS Equity Equity 1208870138195045 India Male Income Tax PAN CLHPD1225N Business 140 1 140
15515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMINARAYANA BILLA Equity Equity 1208870138212625 India Male Income Tax PAN ATUPB2073P Service 10 1 10
15516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAUNAK SINGH Equity Equity 1208870138215586 India Male Income Tax PAN KNDPS3945A Student 173 1 173
15517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUDRA PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208870138234869 India Male Income Tax PAN BVXPP0050L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 85 1 85
15518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHAL DASHRATH RAHEDAS Equity Equity 1208870138274851 India Male Income Tax PAN APHPR1470D Business 20 1 20
15519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870138333034 India Male Income Tax PAN LFCPK9465B Business 6 1 6
15520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT DUGGAL Equity Equity 1208870138342752 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPD2161L Service 7 1 7
15521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALAL PRATAPSING CHANDA Equity Equity 1208870138358950 India Male Income Tax PAN BEHPC2409H Student 20 1 20
15522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870138392732 India Male Income Tax PAN BESPK4959R Business 10 1 10
15523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUBARAK BABALAL PEERUGOL Equity Equity 1208870138416110 India Male Income Tax PAN FHIPP7876P Business 5 1 5
15524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYANAND ANDANAPPA KUPPASAD Equity Equity 1208870138420562 India Male Income Tax PAN BDXPK5788A PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK MODI Equity Equity 1208870138445925 India Male Income Tax PAN DWNPM6549E Business 50 1 50
15526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGANATHA RAJASHEKHARAIAN PINNENAHALLI Equity Equity 1208870138475589 India Male Income Tax PAN BDPPP9698J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABAR ALI Equity Equity 1208870138553118 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPA1594N PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
15528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURVINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870138564421 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HTFPS8438R PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870138581378 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPK4252G Business 17 1 17
15530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHKUMAR VALAND Equity Equity 1208870138679821 India Male Income Tax PAN CFXPV9214F Student 10 1 10
15531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AABIDA . Equity Equity 1208870138706753 India Female Income Tax PAN EIHPA2944G Business 500 1 500
15532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASHIS DAS Equity Equity 1208870138717193 India Male Income Tax PAN DLIPD1838K PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH MARUTI MALI Equity Equity 1208870138754054 India Male Income Tax PAN AYMPM7241D Business 50 1 50
15534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity 1208870138786587 India Male Income Tax PAN AGBPG3822D Business 37 1 37
15535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRADEEP Equity Equity 1208870138790382 India Male Income Tax PAN CLYPP0186R Business 21 1 21
15536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMAN RAM Equity Equity 1208870138843518 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPH4218D Business 60 1 60
15537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEBANJYOTI MOHANTY Equity Equity 1208870138861548 India Male Income Tax PAN DBJPM1246R PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL NAGAR Equity Equity 1208870138877180 India Male Income Tax PAN BHEPN8138C PRIVATE SECTOR 389 1 389
15539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP KUMAR VASUDEVA Equity Equity 1208870138898612 India Male Income Tax PAN AFRPV4659N Business 1 1 1
15540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKSHI SATYANARAYAN BANSAL Equity Equity 1208870138921241 India Female Income Tax PAN GBHPB6462F PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
15541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR MODAK Equity Equity 1208870138964155 India Male Income Tax PAN EUAPM2554M Student 10 1 10
15542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870139010602 India Male Income Tax PAN DEEPP3517N PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT . Equity Equity 1208870139091347 India Male Income Tax PAN DBAPR4450P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 64 1 64
15544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYANKAR PAUL Equity Equity 1208870139105561 India Male Income Tax PAN BHXPP9004N Business 10 1 10
15545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABI SAHOO Equity Equity 1208870139107343 India Male Income Tax PAN POAPS7455J PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
15546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KAILASHNATH RAJBHAR Equity Equity 1208870139108425 India Male Income Tax PAN ARBPR4654H PRIVATE SECTOR 69 1 69
15547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SAINI Equity Equity 1208870139132925 India Male Income Tax PAN OABPS0547F Student 5 1 5
15548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ CHOTELAL GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870139144981 India Male Income Tax PAN DJOPG3622J Student 1 1 1
15549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM NAI Equity Equity 1208870139189351 India Male Income Tax PAN BEPPN4975M Business 4 1 4
15550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAYAM SARTHAK ROUT Equity Equity 1208870139298213 India Male Income Tax PAN FKWPR7230E Student 20 1 20
15551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GRACY SHAILENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870139302961 India Female Income Tax PAN NLSPS7227H Student 12 1 12
15552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN SINGH BAIS Equity Equity 1208870139350904 India Male Income Tax PAN EOIPB1484K Business 5 1 5
15553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870139366872 India Male Income Tax PAN GCYPS0975N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARI ANSHUMALA Equity Equity 1208870139375205 India Female Income Tax PAN CYKPA3609P Housewife 60 1 60
15555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINTU KUMAR MAHATO Equity Equity 1208870139405807 India Male Income Tax PAN GREPM6789M Student 60 1 60
15556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870139431734 India Male Income Tax PAN FDXPS6331H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 120 1 120
15557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMIN GANESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870139478625 India Male Income Tax PAN HENPP5549R Student 10 1 10
15558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASIRARAFAT R BODLEKHAN Equity Equity 1208870139533261 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EFDPB7015E Business 5 1 5
15559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870139537659 India Male Income Tax PAN EPWPK2322N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRUDEV KUNDLIK PUKALE Equity Equity 1208870139553508 India Male Income Tax PAN CWTPP1449M Others 13 1 13
15561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870139615971 India Male Income Tax PAN JJBPK2992C Business 10 1 10
15562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870139653570 India Male Income Tax PAN DRTPK3458P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
15563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH . Equity Equity 1208870139665611 India Male Income Tax PAN BOFPV0412R Student 1 1 1
15564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEVENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870139713686 India Male Income Tax PAN BMIPS1929R Retired 113 1 113
15565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTARAM KASBEKAR Equity Equity 1208870139734056 India Male Income Tax PAN BOWPK9114A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMAIAH SRINIVASA VIJAYA Equity Equity 1208870139737591 India Female Income Tax PAN AEOPV2888R Housewife 37 1 37
15567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870139750171 India Male Income Tax PAN CZQPK9799D Business 156 1 156
15568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MUSTAQEEM Equity Equity 1208870139751555 India Male Income Tax PAN BWOPM5548J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
15569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA VERMA Equity Equity 1208870139796282 India Male Income Tax PAN ASEPV5068P Service 500 1 500
15570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANUSHA RANI PONGA Equity Equity 1208870139817151 India Female Income Tax PAN FZDPP9346H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870139830145 India Male Income Tax PAN AOYPM1753N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
15572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTH PRASAD NEKURI Equity Equity 1208870140025186 India Male Income Tax PAN BTMPN8790G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD FARMAN Equity Equity 1208870140051533 India Male Income Tax PAN AGRPF8566F PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEKCHAND RAJARAM SONI Equity Equity 1208870140074519 India Male Income Tax PAN AZXPS0972P Business 20 1 20
15575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870140129255 India Male Income Tax PAN JNNPS1703R PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9



15576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANU TOPLE Equity Equity 1208870140134394 India Female Income Tax PAN CJMPT4601H Others 7 1 7
15577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAJAF JAVED KHATIB Equity Equity 1203320307844379 India Male Income Tax PAN DENPK4360F PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL YADAV Equity Equity 1203320308077911 India Male Income Tax PAN BNQPY2185N Business 73 1 73
15579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA ANITA Equity Equity 1203320308325857 India Female Income Tax PAN AXBPA3674Q Others 6 1 6
15580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOURALIRAMAN MOURALIRAMAN Equity Equity 1203320308425269 India Male Income Tax PAN DHGPM9979A PRIVATE SECTOR 906 1 906
15581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHANABEN GHAGHARETAYA Equity Equity 1203320308654851 India Female Income Tax PAN CFFPG8105N Others 34 1 34
15582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH GARG Equity Equity 1203320308832231 India Male Income Tax PAN CHHPG9167J Business 5 1 5
15583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROTHAMA SENGUPTA Equity Equity 1203320309008141 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FAVPS7577C PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOMMALA MOUNIKA Equity Equity 1203320309101487 India Female Income Tax PAN DXQPB0069G PRIVATE SECTOR 22 1 22
15585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY VENKATESH JADHAV Equity Equity 1203320309220834 India Male Income Tax PAN BSFPJ1299G Others 1 1 1
15586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA KUMARI Equity Equity 1203320309249321 India Female Income Tax PAN JNJPK8320L Others 2 1 2
15587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA GOYAL Equity Equity 1203320309634741 India Female Income Tax PAN ASHPG3101F Business 50 1 50
15588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JETHWANI VASHU TARACHAND Equity Equity 1203320309663397 India Male Income Tax PAN ATTPJ7486M Business 30 1 30
15589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKSHAM SAKSHAM Equity Equity 1203320309823197 India Male Income Tax PAN SASPS8831R Others 98 1 98
15590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABNAM PARVEEN Equity Equity 1203320309851858 India Female Income Tax PAN EVWPP6299D Others 13 1 13
15591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR SONA Equity Equity 1203320309923939 India Male Income Tax PAN CISPS6406E PRIVATE SECTOR 218 1 218
15592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUKKE SUGUNAMMA Equity Equity 1203320309935237 India Female Income Tax PAN DPNPB1760P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
15593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALMAN SALMAN Equity Equity 1203320309987666 India Male Income Tax PAN ITYPS2537F Others 1 1 1
15594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURPINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1203320309996970 India Male Income Tax PAN CVKPS6325P Business 100 1 100
15595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR RAJARAM BHARDWAJ Equity Equity 1203320310036333 India Male Income Tax PAN ARFPB8460K PRIVATE SECTOR 125 1 125
15596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIJESH LIJESH Equity Equity 1203320310089445 India Male Income Tax PAN AQOPL9998E PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320310097591 India Male Income Tax PAN FXNPK5776A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKAR ASHISH KRUSHNAKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320310331211 India Male Income Tax PAN OBIPK2189H Business 43 1 43
15599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NURUL HUDA Equity Equity 1203320310343681 India Male Income Tax PAN AYSPH5423Q Others 114 1 114
15600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH SITKURA HATZADE Equity Equity 1203320310387611 India Male Income Tax PAN BCOPS9639G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA RATHORE Equity Equity 1203320310525896 India Female Income Tax PAN BCJPR0636M Others 200 1 200
15602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THONUPUNURI RADHARANI Equity Equity 1203320310540074 India Female Income Tax PAN AOEPT9348A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAPRASAD BHAGVANDAS MANTRI Equity Equity 1203320310553763 India Male Income Tax PAN AQGPM9132M PRIVATE SECTOR 295 1 295
15604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI RAJNI Equity Equity 1203320310626789 India Female Income Tax PAN ALDPR0311B Others 368 1 368
15605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRACHI GOYAL Equity Equity 1203320310841851 India Female Income Tax PAN BXXPG3408H Others 30 1 30
15606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320310976115 India Male Income Tax PAN CFBPK1236A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
15607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRIN ALI CONTRACTOR Equity Equity 1203320311041708 India Male Income Tax PAN ACUPC7300H PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
15608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEVAL MADHUBHAI HIRPARA Equity Equity 1203320311089381 India Male Income Tax PAN BHXPH8381N Business 1 1 1
15609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH KUMAR CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1203320311264795 India Male Income Tax PAN CZBPC9006L Others 20 1 20
15610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHYEY NAYAN MEHTA Equity Equity 1203320311407229 India Male Income Tax PAN JDGPM3002N Others 120 1 120
15611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH GEHLOT Equity Equity 1203320311919300 India Male Income Tax PAN ATVPG9695D Business 320 1 320
15612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1203320312027925 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPY7540D Business 1 1 1
15613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGVATIBEN SURESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203320312080384 India Female Income Tax PAN BFKPP0045Q Others 10 1 10
15614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM YADAV Equity Equity 1203320312122227 India Female Income Tax PAN BLOPN7881C Others 100 1 100
15615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYALI YOGESH PATIL Equity Equity 1203320312197500 India Female Income Tax PAN BRZPK0313F Others 119 1 119
15616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320312243073 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DTYPS3108F PRIVATE SECTOR 41 1 41
15617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320312435178 India Female Income Tax PAN KNCPS6541D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
15618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1203320312444011 India Male Income Tax PAN DAEPS8987K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320312634235 India Male Income Tax PAN HNMPK6711G Others 30 1 30
15620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJA KUMARI Equity Equity 1203320312675386 India Female Income Tax PAN BSCPK4892B Business 210 1 210
15621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIDHAR BADADAL Equity Equity 1203320312715181 India Male Income Tax PAN CQMPB8426M Business 1 1 1
15622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSUDHAN SUBBAIAH RAMANAIAH Equity Equity 1203320312856827 India Male Income Tax PAN AUXPM2180N Others 4 1 4
15623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARASANKAR SARKAR Equity Equity 1203320312925930 India Male Income Tax PAN EPIPS2446D Business 30 1 30
15624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAN WASOOL AHMED Equity Equity 1203320313062081 India Male Income Tax PAN CBBPK5074Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAREED FAREED Equity Equity 1203320313148553 India Male Income Tax PAN AFNPF8142C PRIVATE SECTOR 388 1 388
15626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320313295060 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPK8510P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
15627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV PATI Equity Equity 1203320313334827 India Male Income Tax PAN CZIPP1769E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 250 1 250
15628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKSED ALI Equity Equity 1203320313376699 India Male Income Tax PAN BGCPA4205Q PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA Equity Equity 1203320313908515 India Male Income Tax PAN HAEPR3527N PRIVATE SECTOR 17 1 17
15630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA REKHA Equity Equity 1203320313979526 India Female Income Tax PAN CJAPR4826G Others 21 1 21
15631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNUBHAI DEVJIBHAI RABARI Equity Equity 1203320313988066 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPR3901C Business 500 1 500
15632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUSHNA RANI SAHOO Equity Equity 1203320314050185 India Female Income Tax PAN EPDPS2731Q Others 2 1 2
15633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURI BISWAS Equity Equity 1203320314068513 India Female Income Tax PAN AGOPB5812B Business 100 1 100
15634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARUWALA SALMAN M. YUSUF Equity Equity 1203320314167126 India Male Income Tax PAN AJJPD3063G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESAI RAJESHBHAI M Equity Equity 1203320323942663 India Male Income Tax PAN AMJPD8364P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
15636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMNINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1203320323975349 India Male Income Tax PAN MNJPS5621R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED WASIM Equity Equity 1203320323993351 India Male Income Tax PAN AGQPW4888G Others 831 1 831
15638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WASIM SIRAJUDDIN SHAIKH Equity Equity 1203320324047031 India Male Income Tax PAN CETPS5111P PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
15639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320324175235 India Male Income Tax PAN QNNPS8219D Business 50 1 50
15640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK LODHI Equity Equity 1203320324209183 India Male Income Tax PAN AXFPD4143D Business 30 1 30
15641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KALYANKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320324327712 India Male Income Tax PAN DUCPK7199P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIOM DADARAO MANE Equity Equity 1203320324341334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEWPM3049Q PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
15643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320324470717 India Male Income Tax PAN PCYPK9504E Business 130 1 130
15644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAR ABHISHEK Equity Equity 1203320325097606 India Male Income Tax PAN AQEPA0972H PRIVATE SECTOR 240 1 240
15645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVROJYOTI ROY Equity Equity 1203320325100801 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPR0500M Business 7 1 7
15646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJANI PRAKASH GOLANDE Equity Equity 1203320325221884 India Female Income Tax PAN AKPPG6284M Others 126 1 126
15647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHINI SUDHIR GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1203320325362945 India Female Income Tax PAN CNUPG6428H Business 155 1 155
15648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEP MALA VAID Equity Equity 1203320325823606 India Female Income Tax PAN AXTPV4406D PRIVATE SECTOR 700 1 700
15649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONY SONY Equity Equity 1203320325943708 India Female Income Tax PAN SOXPS4367R PRIVATE SECTOR 61 1 61
15650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAFIZA JAN Equity Equity 1203320325946538 India Female Income Tax PAN BLTPJ2132H PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity 1208870149257221 India Male Income Tax PAN BCOPT4827R Business 10 1 10
15652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAVISHWAKSEN PARAVASTU Equity Equity 1208870149307162 India Male Income Tax PAN BPKPP6586C Business 1 1 1
15653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU LAL SAINI Equity Equity 1208870149311713 India Male Income Tax PAN JXMPS6169A Business 43 1 43
15654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOORAJ . Equity Equity 1208870149359344 India Male Income Tax PAN KNLPS0658L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MUNTSIR Equity Equity 1208870149390904 India Male Income Tax PAN BOEPM8891N Business 36 1 36
15656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870149453841 India Male Income Tax PAN BKPPG2465K PRIVATE SECTOR 123 1 123
15657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT RANGA Equity Equity 1208870149463286 India Male Income Tax PAN CJIPR2921Q Business 100 1 100
15658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870149476601 India Male Income Tax PAN CCLPC1589B Student 100 1 100
15659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHATTER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870149500758 India Male Income Tax PAN BWKPS4671J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 440 1 440
15660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH RAKESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870149609430 India Male Income Tax PAN ASBPY8073G PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
15661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870149741201 India Male Income Tax PAN AIKPY2827M PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKRITI SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870149752338 India Male Income Tax PAN CXNPS9566H Professional 100 1 100
15663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMIK MATHUKIYA Equity Equity 1208870149779761 India Male Income Tax PAN HUBPM6410E Student 10 1 10
15664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET BAPU KALE Equity Equity 1208870149816034 India Male Income Tax PAN JGNPK2379L Student 5 1 5
15665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870149824383 India Male Income Tax PAN GGAPK7288G Student 100 1 100
15666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN AKHTAR Equity Equity 1208870149884920 India Male Income Tax PAN EZGPA9737M Student 10 1 10
15667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL RAMESH LASANE Equity Equity 1208870149936383 India Male Income Tax PAN ALHPL9491L Student 50 1 50
15668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870149941771 India Male Income Tax PAN AIAPG4210E Business 175 1 175
15669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208870149984955 India Male Income Tax PAN FMIPS7770G Business 50 1 50
15670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHZAD AHMAD Equity Equity 1208870149985355 India Male Income Tax PAN BPJPA1370N PRIVATE SECTOR 47 1 47
15671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROBIUL HASAN Equity Equity 1208870150037521 India Male Income Tax PAN AUYPH9131R Student 40 1 40
15672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARMAAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870150060359 India Male Income Tax PAN QQDPS7211G Student 4 1 4
15673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAMENDRAKUMAR SURESH KOYANDE Equity Equity 1208870150162186 India Male Income Tax PAN AZFPK2316R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
15674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870150207321 India Male Income Tax PAN AUBPS2589M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
15675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR MOHANRAO MANE Equity Equity 1208870150274547 India Male Income Tax PAN DHPPM0423J Student 15 1 15
15676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYAN DUTT MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870150340208 India Male Income Tax PAN AMFPM6958G Business 500 1 500
15677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA MODEEL Equity Equity 1208870150405461 India Female Income Tax PAN CFBPM1359E Student 35 1 35
15678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDAN JASWAL Equity Equity 1208870150568713 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPJ0286C Business 30 1 30
15679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUQEEM . Equity Equity 1208870150619630 India Male Income Tax PAN EWBPM5475E Business 50 1 50
15680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANTI GULIA Equity Equity 1208870150705956 India Male Income Tax PAN ANBPG2346M Service 496 1 496
15681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABHKUMAR BHARATBHAI KANSAGARA Equity Equity 1208870150710814 India Male Income Tax PAN FJXPK2672H PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
15682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGIRATH JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208870150869291 India Male Income Tax PAN CDPPJ0844K PRIVATE SECTOR 46 1 46
15683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMA GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870150976215 India Female Income Tax PAN BOUPG9544N Housewife 150 1 150
15684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV . Equity Equity 1208870151033423 India Male Income Tax PAN BJKPG4597E PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY KATIYAR Equity Equity 1208870151080679 India Male Income Tax PAN BJMPK6677H PRIVATE SECTOR 390 1 390
15686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEVARAHALLI RAJASHEKHARAIAH PUSHPA Equity Equity 1208870151087923 India Female Income Tax PAN CMWPP5677A PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT . Equity Equity 1208870151088230 India Male Income Tax PAN FOQPR4572K Business 37 1 37
15688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870151135343 India Male Income Tax PAN CMJPM6400R PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN VASAMSETTY Equity Equity 1208870151233541 India Male Income Tax PAN CLIPV8785J Student 20 1 20
15690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH JAYANTILAL PARIKH Equity Equity 1208870151388613 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPP5987A Retired 20 1 20
15691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA PRASAD DIMRI Equity Equity 1208870151389368 India Male Income Tax PAN BHLPD1792B Business 22 1 22
15692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT KALBHOR Equity Equity 1208870151404478 India Male Income Tax PAN HWCPK1749F PRIVATE SECTOR 84 1 84
15693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR NAMDEORAO UIKE Equity Equity 1208870151421850 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPU8366Q Business 150 1 150
15694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RAMESH GHADI Equity Equity 1208870151476668 India Male Income Tax PAN BMQPG1356N PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
15695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity 1208870151495406 India Male Income Tax PAN ETTPD1608H PRIVATE SECTOR 205 1 205
15696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK VERMA Equity Equity 1208870151506554 India Male Income Tax PAN AVAPD4593L Student 50 1 50
15697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA GHOSE Equity Equity 1208870151514884 India Male Income Tax PAN DKJPG2599L Student 46 1 46
15698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIK NAGUR BHASHA Equity Equity 1208870151532935 India Male Income Tax PAN BOTPN2526Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
15699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870151565492 India Male Income Tax PAN OUUPS3469D Student 7 1 7
15700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870151589545 India Male Income Tax PAN JFWPS0195L PRIVATE SECTOR 186 1 186
15701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH SINGH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870152401318 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPY7357L PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR KAMLESH DEGAMWALA Equity Equity 1208870152414743 India Male Income Tax PAN BJUPD8910N Student 55 1 55
15703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT CHHABRA Equity Equity 1208870152434859 India Male Income Tax PAN CSIPC2377N Student 100 1 100
15704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MELVIN VARUGHESE . Equity Equity 1208870152446051 India Male Income Tax PAN CNRPM4590B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR LAL . Equity Equity 1208870152459675 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPP1772E Service 200 1 200
15706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR . Equity Equity 1208870152468504 India Male Income Tax PAN NBRPS2951F Student 6 1 6
15707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIB DE Equity Equity 1208870152470199 India Male Income Tax PAN DZNPD6308D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870152471061 India Male Income Tax PAN ECNPS3390N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
15709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUGVED SACHIN PATIL Equity Equity 1208870152489841 India Male Income Tax PAN HEOPP5863R Student 15 1 15
15710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRAKUMAR SATYANARAYAN TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870152575204 India Male Income Tax PAN AQLPT2653H Service 200 1 200
15711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870152633783 India Female Income Tax PAN MFTPK7399E Business 1 1 1
15712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIJUSH BAISHYA Equity Equity 1208870152641277 India Male Income Tax PAN BUCPB8427R PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870152660792 India Female Income Tax PAN FLVPD2337A Housewife 150 1 150
15714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHULU DEVARAKONDU Equity Equity 1208870152698782 India Male Income Tax PAN BBHPD7142R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870152702196 India Male Income Tax PAN BVRPM2088R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 77 1 77
15716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THALARI CHANDRASHEKAR Equity Equity 1208870152710794 India Male Income Tax PAN ARKPC6769R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870152863991 India Male Income Tax PAN EYOPK2695R Business 2 1 2
15718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN SRIVASTVA Equity Equity 1208870152946789 India Male Income Tax PAN HZFPS8463A Business 10 1 10
15719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH CHANDER Equity Equity 1203320365517041 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPC4962R Others 20 1 20
15720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJITH KAVUNGAL MOHAN Equity Equity 1203320365557091 India Male Income Tax PAN BDHPM4308N PRIVATE SECTOR 132 1 132
15721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYAZ KHAN Equity Equity 1203320365743838 India Male Income Tax PAN CUZPK5759B PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
15722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKER DINESHCHANDRA P Equity Equity 1203320365818145 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPT4171A Business 125 1 125
15723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMAVAT DEVARAM Equity Equity 1203320365822067 India Male Income Tax PAN BJLPK7709K Business 435 1 435
15724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR RATANBEN JORSHANGBHAI Equity Equity 1203320365850576 India Female Income Tax PAN DMFPP8075N Housewife 63 1 63
15725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH SAHU Equity Equity 1203320366078013 India Male Income Tax PAN FODPS5262E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ ABHAY THORAT Equity Equity 1203320366145854 India Male Income Tax PAN BXJPT0555N Business 10 1 10
15727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA DEVI Equity Equity 1203320366269298 India Female Income Tax PAN IZAPD0888N Others 40 1 40
15728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI OM HASMUKHBHAI Equity Equity 1203320366343181 India Male Income Tax PAN HXEPP1991K Others 10 1 10
15729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND MAGARAMJI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1203320366364271 India Male Income Tax PAN BCGPC9340E Business 62 1 62
15730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOPAN GORAKH PENDHARE Equity Equity 1203320366556509 India Male Income Tax PAN CVXPP6680B PRIVATE SECTOR 175 1 175
15731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1203320366682266 India Male Income Tax PAN BKUPG1945B Business 9 1 9
15732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1203320366875860 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPJ7381F Business 5 1 5
15733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR PULI Equity Equity 1203320367024068 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPP4800R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI PRASAD VAJPAYEE Equity Equity 1203320367133048 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPL8178P PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
15735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI JASWANTBHAI VYAS Equity Equity 1203320367453823 India Male Income Tax PAN AOXPV6886N PRIVATE SECTOR 109 1 109
15736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320367613072 India Male Income Tax PAN CJRPK4197G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
15737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA Equity Equity 1203320367705727 India Male Income Tax PAN DEKPS4636M PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
15738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R MOHAN Equity Equity 1203320368092951 India Male Income Tax PAN AOYPM1675H PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KABRA Equity Equity 1203320368186457 India Male Income Tax PAN HZCPK5126F Business 1 1 1
15740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1203320368272597 India Male Income Tax PAN ALHPT5233G PRIVATE SECTOR 127 1 127
15741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320368455748 India Male Income Tax PAN BKIPS4635Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 28 1 28
15742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR BIRBHAN SINGH Equity Equity 1203320368519269 India Male Income Tax PAN BEZPS1437M Business 7 1 7
15743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEPKUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1203320368695616 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPS4441P PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
15744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAKRISHNA REDDY A Equity Equity 1203320368768861 India Male Income Tax PAN AJRPA3327L PRIVATE SECTOR 380 1 380
15745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KHANDU KULAL Equity Equity 1203320368800972 India Male Income Tax PAN DINPK7884N PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI K Equity Equity 1203320368989212 India Male Income Tax PAN ALOPB9491P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
15747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1203320369070711 India Male Income Tax PAN AGXPY9401G PRIVATE SECTOR 88 1 88
15748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1203320369448514 India Male Income Tax PAN DHGPC9925N Others 1 1 1
15749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA DAS Equity Equity 1203320369530552 India Female Income Tax PAN AJOPD5661M Others 152 1 152
15750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C MANTHIRAMURTHY Equity Equity 1203320369712091 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPM4868K Retired 800 1 800
15751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH SANGALAD Equity Equity 1203320370006701 India Male Income Tax PAN FTZPS6291G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH BHARAT PARVE Equity Equity 1203320370125341 India Male Income Tax PAN HLNPP4324K Others 43 1 43



15753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURVESH MILAN RAUT Equity Equity 1203320370282661 India Male Income Tax PAN FCWPR9885R PRIVATE SECTOR 66 1 66
15754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA MANSUKH MAVJIBHAI Equity Equity 1203320370451037 India Male Income Tax PAN BJKPM9343J Others 11 1 11
15755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1203320370484466 India Male Income Tax PAN IHFPM5954M Business 276 1 276
15756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRESHTHA DEBNATH Equity Equity 1203320370800061 India Female Income Tax PAN HCEPD5429K Business 18 1 18
15757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203320371830731 India Male Income Tax PAN BFWPK4359E Business 150 1 150
15758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA R Equity Equity 1203320371896352 India Female Income Tax PAN ECCPP5168L Others 14 1 14
15759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATNAM SINGH Equity Equity 1203320371990241 India Male Income Tax PAN ICVPS6739D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAIYAKUMAR GOVINDBHAI DANTANI Equity Equity 1203320372587703 India Male Income Tax PAN IVAPD7878A Business 10 1 10
15761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK DEEPAK Equity Equity 1203320372663495 India Male Income Tax PAN BZUPD0274P PRIVATE SECTOR 51 1 51
15762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEKANAND SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320372875823 India Male Income Tax PAN BIUPS5594Q PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
15763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMI MARY THOMAS Equity Equity 1203320372939777 India Female Income Tax PAN AMGPT2623J PRIVATE SECTOR 5840 1 5840
15764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP KULDEEP Equity Equity 1203320373186361 India Male Income Tax PAN BTSPK2381L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 900 1 900
15765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENU SHARMA Equity Equity 1203320373617969 India Female Income Tax PAN CAWPS5153G PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT DADABHAU KARDILE Equity Equity 1203320373767540 India Male Income Tax PAN BGXPK1541A Business 1 1 1
15767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N SIVA GURUVAIAH Equity Equity 1203320373951310 India Male Income Tax PAN CSTPS7514N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
15768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLA DEVI Equity Equity 1203320374142874 India Female Income Tax PAN ARIPV2928B Business 400 1 400
15769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANHIYA SINGHAL Equity Equity 1203320374179364 India Male Income Tax PAN NJUPS6157Q PRIVATE SECTOR 127 1 127
15770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD PRAKASH PATIL Equity Equity 1203320374983074 India Male Income Tax PAN BMHPK1918B Business 17 1 17
15771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHU MEENA Equity Equity 1203320375035709 India Female Income Tax PAN EZIPM0919M Business 7004 1 7004
15772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANANDIYA PARTH HARESHBHAI Equity Equity 1203320375484309 India Male Income Tax PAN HKOPS9635E Business 21 1 21
15773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD RAHIL Equity Equity 1203320375497183 India Male Income Tax PAN ECUPR3727M Business 5 1 5
15774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADEPALLY VIJAY GOUD Equity Equity 1203320375547170 India Male Income Tax PAN BQCPV0719C PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BORICHA SHANTABEN YOGESH Equity Equity 1203320375585020 India Female Income Tax PAN DFPPB0677R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH AMITABEN DHARMESHKUMAR Equity Equity 1203320375801379 India Female Income Tax PAN EZOPS5060K Others 4 1 4
15777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORNIMA MARUTI CHAVHAN Equity Equity 1203320375954601 India Female Income Tax PAN BZEPC9882Q PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
15778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRAJEET SAHU Equity Equity 1203320376202689 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPI2085G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIWAS RAMNIWAS Equity Equity 1203320376342537 India Male Income Tax PAN AJTPN5282H Business 26 1 26
15780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMA SHANKAR KAMTI Equity Equity 1203320376536833 India Male Income Tax PAN AWPPK0593B PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANGELA JOE THATTIL Equity Equity 1203320376704680 India Female Income Tax PAN CQIPT6423Q Others 10 1 10
15782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL JITESH PANCHAL Equity Equity 1203320376807984 India Female Income Tax PAN GHGPP1186P PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGAVAN GUJARATHI RAM PRASAD Equity Equity 1203320377487674 India Male Income Tax PAN HIYPP6665P Business 10 1 10
15784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDRA RAMKUMAR MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1203320377633026 India Male Income Tax PAN ACHPM9739P Business 850 1 850
15785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRADE SWAROOPSINGH M Equity Equity 1203320377648687 India Male Income Tax PAN AFWPV1899R Others 5 1 5
15786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAMDAS SHANKARLAL WADHWA Equity Equity 1203320377652805 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEPW3424B Business 200 1 200
15787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHNA JAYMIN SORATHIYA Equity Equity 1203320378367597 India Female Income Tax PAN ANBPL8644H Others 79 1 79
15788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VILAS VITTHAL JAMADAR Equity Equity 1203320378401519 India Male Income Tax PAN ANRPJ6331P Business 440 1 440
15789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHISH AWASTHI Equity Equity 1203320379017951 India Male Income Tax PAN FIHPA1576F PRIVATE SECTOR 304 1 304
15790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1203320379029133 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DYZPD0619A PRIVATE SECTOR 152 1 152
15791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANANI SHUBHAM ATUL Equity Equity 1203320379093377 India Male Income Tax PAN FROPA0417F Others 5 1 5
15792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJERA RAJESH MOHANBHAI Equity Equity 1203320379380246 India Male Income Tax PAN BZHPG9671A Others 600 1 600
15793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR Equity Equity 1203320379541983 India Male Income Tax PAN BENPG5882G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
15794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAHU LAHU Equity Equity 1203320379767511 India Male Income Tax PAN BLTPL8114P PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED HYDER MOHAMMED ASLAM TUNGEKAR Equity Equity 1203320379892425 India Male Income Tax PAN ARIPT3694G PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
15796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ . Equity Equity 1208870168326956 India Male Income Tax PAN AWIPN0263E Student 450 1 450
15797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870168331926 India Male Income Tax PAN DKDPK8718P Others 4 1 4
15798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT Equity Equity 1208870168362015 India Male Income Tax PAN AZZPK2076L PRIVATE SECTOR 201 1 201
15799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIGRA KAMAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870168376313 India Male Income Tax PAN NYNPS6848L Student 9 1 9
15800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA . Equity Equity 1208870168629415 India Male Income Tax PAN CXNPN4946C PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM JEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870168672573 India Male Income Tax PAN EDGPS2457N Business 9 1 9
15802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH SHIVAJI AWARI Equity Equity 1208870168682746 India Male Income Tax PAN BNWPA1050J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEENATUNNISA . Equity Equity 1208870168686128 India Female Income Tax PAN ACYPZ6581H Housewife 1 1 1
15804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PASHUPAT RAJAIAH PUNEETHKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870168779341 India Male Income Tax PAN DTEPP6549F PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
15805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH PRASAD VERMA Equity Equity 1208870168839915 India Male Income Tax PAN AMBPV5312K PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870168870618 India Male Income Tax PAN ATYPK5625L Business 93 1 93
15807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASTHA RAJORIA Equity Equity 1208870168878961 India Female Income Tax PAN BRYPR6485C Student 50 1 50
15808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RAMESH THAKARE Equity Equity 1208870168904492 India Male Income Tax PAN AHJPT0624M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
15809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THIRUMURUGAN NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN Equity Equity 1208870169019675 India Male Income Tax PAN AHQPN0450Q Business 50 1 50
15810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WENDY SARAH BARRETO Equity Equity 1208870169033829 India Female Income Tax PAN GARPB4373L Student 8 1 8
15811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK . Equity Equity 1208870169043100 India Male Income Tax PAN DYSPG3387K Student 1 1 1
15812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870169049136 India Female Income Tax PAN CQJPD0056Q Housewife 2 1 2
15813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD SALIM QUMAR Equity Equity 1208870169098661 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPQ6581D Student 1 1 1
15814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGTAP SHRUTI Equity Equity 1208870169137083 India Female Income Tax PAN NFBPS8938J Student 287 1 287
15815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870169270768 India Male Income Tax PAN AYQPS3334M Business 5 1 5
15816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL GOPALDAS HARCHANDANI Equity Equity 1208870169325694 India Male Income Tax PAN BIAPH2902M PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
15817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN MENARIYA Equity Equity 1208870169338101 India Male Income Tax PAN FDRPM9687Q Student 53 1 53
15818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMOHAN SINGH RAWAT Equity Equity 1208870169356450 India Male Income Tax PAN BAXPR7060R PUBLIC SECTOR 140 1 140
15819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH Equity Equity 1208870169360106 India Male Income Tax PAN ELAPS5905M Student 1 1 1
15820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASARAO PALISETTI Equity Equity 1208870169361395 India Male Income Tax PAN BZWPP8008F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870169446451 India Male Income Tax PAN JJHPS8566J Student 10 1 10
15822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD GHOUSE Equity Equity 1208870169447550 India Male Income Tax PAN DRHPG1060H Student 1 1 1
15823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA . Equity Equity 1208870169493969 India Female Income Tax PAN IIWPS5657D Housewife 2500 1 2500
15824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL RAGHAV Equity Equity 1208870169505542 India Male Income Tax PAN CYTPR6936F Business 70 1 70
15825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKANT . Equity Equity 1208870169546661 India Male Income Tax PAN DCZPR4261J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 38 1 38
15826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIPAL SINGH NEGI Equity Equity 1208870169575526 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPN3131C Retired 3 1 3
15827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY JAYESHBHAI MODI Equity Equity 1208870169661326 India Male Income Tax PAN BFBPM1100G PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
15828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKRISHNA MEDISETTI Equity Equity 1208870169698141 India Male Income Tax PAN AYVPM6016F PRIVATE SECTOR 778 1 778
15829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN DAS KULAPPURA EARATH Equity Equity 1208870169708638 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFPE4750Q Retired 120 1 120
15830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870169724033 India Male Income Tax PAN HPGPS4159G Business 1 1 1
15831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIJIT BHALUK Equity Equity 1208870169927946 India Male Income Tax PAN GRKPB0893M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHWARAN NELLAIAPPAN Equity Equity 1208870169932614 India Male Income Tax PAN AOMPN7289J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 16 1 16
15833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM . Equity Equity 1208870169960042 India Male Income Tax PAN JBVPS3117P Student 1 1 1
15834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AATISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870169961538 India Male Income Tax PAN MFWPK4267G Student 85 1 85
15835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL DEWANGAN Equity Equity 1208870169968022 India Male Income Tax PAN FSQPD0639P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
15836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL NEGI Equity Equity 1208870170143240 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPN3196K PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870170252332 India Male Income Tax PAN NFTPS5684R Student 6 1 6
15838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU DUTT Equity Equity 1208870170359265 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPV4793F Business 150 1 150
15839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870170367557 India Male Income Tax PAN BSDPR8948G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 145 1 145
15840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN SHANTINATH MORE Equity Equity 1208870170393957 India Male Income Tax PAN BITPM8171J PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT . Equity Equity 1208870170440466 India Male Income Tax PAN CKBPR3717A Business 55 1 55
15842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJANA SANDIP PATIL Equity Equity 1208870170481486 India Female Income Tax PAN BGAPP9700P Housewife 2 1 2
15843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870170520007 India Male Income Tax PAN CTWPK3809G PRIVATE SECTOR 362 1 362
15844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ YADAV Equity Equity 1208870170521583 India Male Income Tax PAN BGKPY3321H Student 6 1 6
15845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS VERMA Equity Equity 1208870170823131 India Male Income Tax PAN CCBPV7698Q PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
15846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPALARAJU REVALLA Equity Equity 1208870170888715 India Male Income Tax PAN BWIPR5311L PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870170894176 India Male Income Tax PAN BYVPG4034L Business 42 1 42
15848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR TEWARI Equity Equity 1208870170961259 India Male Income Tax PAN AIRPT9481B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM DHONGADE Equity Equity 1208870170974711 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPD7331A Service 1 1 1
15850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH JINDAL Equity Equity 1208870170980677 India Male Income Tax PAN BQMPJ8461K Student 109 1 109
15851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870171037818 India Male Income Tax PAN CTUPM1774J Business 1 1 1
15852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH DILIP SHINDE Equity Equity 1208870171054314 India Male Income Tax PAN HAXPS7171G Others 5 1 5
15853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MULAYAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT Equity Equity 1208870171062207 India Male Income Tax PAN GNAPS6433L PRIVATE SECTOR 31 1 31
15854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURI SANKAR KAR Equity Equity 1208870171078312 India Male Income Tax PAN ECUPK8725A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 61 1 61
15855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY . Equity Equity 1208870171123301 India Male Income Tax PAN EYOPA2082Q Student 80 1 80
15856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHATIYA KRUNALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Equity Equity 1208870171133434 India Male Income Tax PAN GJEPM3975H Business 10 1 10
15857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESHA . Equity Equity 1208870171222581 India Male Income Tax PAN AVOPG1588L PRIVATE SECTOR 474 1 474
15858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARIMA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870171283206 India Female Income Tax PAN DUSPG7691N Business 2 1 2
15859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURTEK SINGH Equity Equity 1208870171295015 India Male Income Tax PAN BGQPS7510A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AISHWARYA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870171327477 India Male Income Tax PAN BWFPG3668G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUBIR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870171330279 India Male Income Tax PAN AODPS3742Q Business 375 1 375
15862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN Equity Equity 1208870171382203 India Male Income Tax PAN CTFPK9361J Student 508 1 508
15863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM KARTHIKEYAN Equity Equity 1208870171414475 India Male Income Tax PAN ATFPK3640J PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
15864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRIYA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870171489501 India Male Income Tax PAN DWMPS7965F Business 147 1 147
15865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870171490874 India Male Income Tax PAN AKKPR5710N Business 10 1 10
15866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1203350002265293 India Male Income Tax PAN ACEPJ5294M Business 10 1 10
15867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH NATH Equity Equity 1203350002272066 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPN2618P Business 40 1 40
15868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR SAXENA Equity Equity 1203350002283861 India Male Income Tax PAN ASGPS7759C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1203350002303832 India Male Income Tax PAN BXSPS9708K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
15870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILA DEVI Equity Equity 1203350002306867 India Female Income Tax PAN BFAPD6626R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN YOHANNAN Equity Equity 1203350002343498 India Male Income Tax PAN ACIPY9769Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 812 1 812
15872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH BATRA Equity Equity 1203350002350353 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPB6075C Retired 10 1 10
15873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI BHOJWANI Equity Equity 1203350002351760 India Female Income Tax PAN AGQPB0841G PRIVATE SECTOR 410 1 410
15874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH HARIBHAU KURANE Equity Equity 1203350002373776 India Male Income Tax PAN AMEPK0418J Business 4 1 4
15875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWANI SHANKAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1203350002382611 India Male Income Tax PAN AWRPG8181H PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
15876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SUDHAKAR KHISTI Equity Equity 1203350002443807 India Male Income Tax PAN AGBPK9643A Business 400 1 400
15877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT GARG Equity Equity 1203350002558451 India Male Income Tax PAN AILPG0897L Business 1380 1 1380
15878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRIDESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203350002677526 India Male Income Tax PAN BFHPK5722A FARMER 20 1 20
15879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN SHAMJI CHHEDA Equity Equity 1203350002681741 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPC9101A Retired 90 1 90
15880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV GOVIL Equity Equity 1203350002690294 India Male Income Tax PAN ACQPG9705L Professional 25 1 25
15881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESHBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAVADA Equity Equity 1203350002718169 India Male Income Tax PAN ATMPC3616M Business 20 1 20
15882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAMKUMAR CHATURBHAI SATANI Equity Equity 1203350002729578 India Male Income Tax PAN CLNPS2855P Business 30 1 30
15883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA . Equity Equity 1203350002756251 India Female Income Tax PAN BUGPR0593E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT GANESHMAL PARMAR Equity Equity 1203350002794901 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPP8908N Others 100 1 100
15885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTICK TALUKDAR Equity Equity 1203350002849331 India Male Income Tax PAN AZQPT1377E Business 40 1 40
15886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKAL PANKAJBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203350002885007 India Male Income Tax PAN AJXPP9245Q Business 2 1 2
15887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA YADAV Equity Equity 1203350003268665 India Female Income Tax PAN AOWPY3456Q Business 460 1 460
15888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMNI SAXENA Equity Equity 1203350003305607 India Female Income Tax PAN AJZPR4973R Housewife 10 1 10
15889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHANLAL KANTILAL JAIN Equity Equity 1203350003324362 India Male Income Tax PAN AXKPJ7223M PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
15890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI GOYAL Equity Equity 1203350003354182 India Female Income Tax PAN EMBPG2387D Housewife 50 1 50
15891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABISH A A Equity Equity 1203350003638631 India Male Income Tax PAN BPAPA5127E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 16 1 16
15892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH HIMATLAL PAREKH Equity Equity 1203360000000102 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPP9038Q Business 100 1 100
15893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALA RAJESH PAREKH Equity Equity 1203360000000117 India Female Income Tax PAN AACPP3930E Housewife 100 1 100
15894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA PARESH PAREKH Equity Equity 1203360000000140 India Female Income Tax PAN AACPP3929R Housewife 50 1 50
15895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH RAMNIKLAL PAREKH Equity Equity 1203360000000155 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPP9815E Professional 150 1 150
15896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH HIMMATLAL PAREKH (H.U.F) Equity Equity 1203360000005841 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHR4981H Business 50 1 50
15897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH R. PAREKH (HUF) Equity Equity 1203360000014472 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIHP1968E Business 50 1 50
15898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUREKHA KIRANKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1203360000015991 India Female Income Tax PAN AMXPS5300A Business 400 1 400
15899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN MANGILAL JAIN Equity Equity 1203360000017021 India Male Income Tax PAN AGKPJ8209Q Business 300 1 300
15900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL VASANJI DEDHIA Equity Equity 1203360000021211 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPD1597M Others 10 1 10
15901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA RINAV MANSETA Equity Equity 1203360000047580 India Female Income Tax PAN AQRPM0141K Service 100 1 100
15902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUND MOHANLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1203360000052721 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPS5933M Business 10 1 10
15903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH MANGILAL JAIN Equity Equity 1203360000054408 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPJ9342C Business 30 1 30
15904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY NARANDAS PANCHMATIA Equity Equity 1203360000056253 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPP3388D Service 200 1 200
15905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHINI HIMANSHU TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1203360000057660 India Female Income Tax PAN AMWPT1278P Housewife 20 1 20
15906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EBRAHIM KASAMBHAI CHITALWALA Equity Equity 1203360000058075 India Male Income Tax PAN AFFPC4920H Business 200 1 200
15907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE KIRIT SHAH Equity Equity 1203360000067434 India Female Income Tax PAN BHQPS2791Q Housewife 50 1 50
15908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL Equity Equity 1203380000010569 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPP5115H Business 240 1 240
15909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHANBEN BABUBHAI MENDAPARA Equity Equity 1203380000017910 India Female Income Tax PAN ANOPM2946C Housewife 10 1 10
15910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTBEN V. LATHIA Equity Equity 1203380000032671 India Female Income Tax PAN ACTPL1495P Housewife 10 1 10
15911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTIBHAI BHAILALBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1203380000045748 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPP6429G Others 110 1 110
15912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH JIVANLAL SHAH - HUF Equity Equity 1203380000058584 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFHD4411B Others 500 1 500
15913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADEJA HARISHCHANDRASINH Equity Equity 1203380000061445 India Male Income Tax PAN AFZPJ5774L Business 150 1 150
15914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARPAL BABULAL SHAH Equity Equity 1203380000062322 India Male Income Tax PAN ALZPS7577A Service 10 1 10
15915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR ANILBHAI VITHALBHAI Equity Equity 1203380000083714 India Male Income Tax PAN APYPP7792P Service 100 1 100
15916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESHBHAI CHUNILAL PATEL Equity Equity 1203380000125536 India Male Income Tax PAN BKIPP7426E Others 200 1 200
15917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA ASHISH PATEL Equity Equity 1203380000131664 India Female Income Tax PAN AABTJ7028C Service 10000 1 10000
15918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANBHAI MAHENDRABHAI ADANI Equity Equity 1203380000134331 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPA3631L Business 17000 1 17000
15919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY M SHAH (HUF) Equity Equity 1203380000140151 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOHA6756R Business 1500 1 1500
15920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH MANSI HITESH Equity Equity 1203380000146003 India Female Income Tax PAN GMTPS2035C Student 150 1 150
15921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JENISHA DHRUMIN SHAH Equity Equity 1203380000153802 India Female Income Tax PAN GJGPS9339H Housewife 500 1 500
15922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BILKISBANU MOHAMMEDIBRAHIM MANSAWALA Equity Equity 1203380000171262 India Female Income Tax PAN AARPV5737G Others 1800 1 1800
15923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH JIVANLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1203380000178941 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPP5551N Retired 100 1 100
15924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVIN CHUNILAL TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1203380000191521 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPT0921C Retired 30 1 30
15925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED IBRAHIM FAJALBHAI MANSAWALA Equity Equity 1203380000212363 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPM2685F Retired 700 1 700
15926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANLAL BHANWARLAL GOLECHA HUF Equity Equity 1203390000008979 India Male Income Tax PAN AACHR2221N Business 300 1 300
15927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDU RAMANLAL GOLECHA Equity Equity 1203390000009011 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPI6737L Housewife 3000 1 3000
15928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMEDMAL GOLECHA HUF . Equity Equity 1203390000032818 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHU3957L Business 12950 1 12950
15929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL S JAJOO Equity Equity 1203390000049245 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPJ8142Q Business 70 1 70



15930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA MUKESH PAREKH Equity Equity 1203390000049395 India Female Income Tax PAN ARXPP7857L Housewife 20 1 20
15931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK S JAJOO Equity Equity 1203390000049435 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPJ8144J Business 70 1 70
15932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNADEVI S JAJOO Equity Equity 1203390000049509 India Female Income Tax PAN ABRPJ8141P Housewife 70 1 70
15933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA SANJAY DUDHAWAT Equity Equity 1203390000075780 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPD5361Q Business 50 1 50
15934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN RIKHABDAS DAGA Equity Equity 1203390000077788 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPD9308G Professional 50 1 50
15935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRASINH T SODHA Equity Equity 1203390000092555 India Male Income Tax PAN BFSPS2572F Service 17 1 17
15936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHE SHYAM LAHOTI Equity Equity 1203390000099035 India Male Income Tax PAN ABBPL6950A Business 20 1 20
15937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1203390000121146 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPS6293Q Service 5870 1 5870
15938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANT RAMCHANDRA SHINDE Equity Equity 1203390000123348 India Male Income Tax PAN ADEPS5562N Retired 20 1 20
15939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY . Equity Equity 1208870180265794 India Male Income Tax PAN DFHPM4732Q PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
15940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROBIN CH GOGOI Equity Equity 1208870180274978 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPG8966F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 170 1 170
15941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT BHUSHAN Equity Equity 1208870180279163 India Male Income Tax PAN BVGPB4862D PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
15942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY YADAV Equity Equity 1208870180291873 India Male Income Tax PAN BMTPY3202J Business 6 1 6
15943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 1208870180310521 India Male Income Tax PAN BJDPM3622F Business 28 1 28
15944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUDUPPULLIPARAMBIL ANTONY MARTIN Equity Equity 1208870180311335 India Male Income Tax PAN BDIPM8638Q PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
15945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARNAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870180312626 India Male Income Tax PAN EZBPS8703J Business 10 1 10
15946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN NAMDEVRAO SHENDE Equity Equity 1208870180328119 India Male Income Tax PAN FYUPS3808D PRIVATE SECTOR 75 1 75
15947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870180382384 India Male Income Tax PAN GJMPK9852D PRIVATE SECTOR 103 1 103
15948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870180410026 India Male Income Tax PAN HIBPK9559Q PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
15949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTI KUMAR SAHA Equity Equity 1208870180428922 India Male Income Tax PAN FENPS6070C Business 5 1 5
15950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU VINESH PATHAK Equity Equity 1208870180440089 India Female Income Tax PAN BUQPP7164K Housewife 100 1 100
15951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADIL ALI Equity Equity 1208870180483414 India Male Income Tax PAN CGBPA1515P Student 65 1 65
15952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870180514230 India Male Income Tax PAN AQSPK4830E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
15953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATAN SINGH MUNDA Equity Equity 1208870180529114 India Male Income Tax PAN IISPM3741J Student 15 1 15
15954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870180579487 India Male Income Tax PAN DGYPK9029N Business 65 1 65
15955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHASH HALDAR Equity Equity 1208870180647111 India Male Income Tax PAN AIVPH4302D Service 102 1 102
15956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUMANA RAM BAINDA Equity Equity 1208870180677077 India Male Income Tax PAN APSPB9737N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
15957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM DUA Equity Equity 1208870180726801 India Male Income Tax PAN CCGPD1633N Business 130 1 130
15958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONU . Equity Equity 1208870180734289 India Male Income Tax PAN COVPM6829N Business 68 1 68
15959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU SINGH Equity Equity 1208870180788736 India Male Income Tax PAN QMLPS7042P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV AGGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870180826612 India Male Income Tax PAN AISPA6991J PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
15961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA THAKUR Equity Equity 1208870180833267 India Male Income Tax PAN BKFPT6799H Student 27 1 27
15962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870180848286 India Male Income Tax PAN ASUPY2576M PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPENDRA CHATURVEDI Equity Equity 1208870180889253 India Male Income Tax PAN ARRPC0704H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
15964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR RAO Equity Equity 1208870181015765 India Male Income Tax PAN GMBPR5866Q Student 3 1 3
15965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH KUMAR NAVIK Equity Equity 1208870181063391 India Male Income Tax PAN AKAPN8013A PRIVATE SECTOR 393 1 393
15966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH RAMESH Equity Equity 1208870181071552 India Male Income Tax PAN CJUPR0721C PRIVATE SECTOR 82 1 82
15967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGI BAI Equity Equity 1208870181118830 India Female Income Tax PAN HHAPB9700E Housewife 1 1 1
15968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM LAL MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870181159428 India Male Income Tax PAN DPEPM1440E Others 49 1 49
15969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGATI BHAGWANRAO BHALERAO Equity Equity 1208870181172333 India Female Income Tax PAN EJUPB2873R PRIVATE SECTOR 37 1 37
15970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITA ACHARYA Equity Equity 1208870181211251 India Female Income Tax PAN BLQPA5486A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
15971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURAV SINGH TOMAR Equity Equity 1208870181244661 India Male Income Tax PAN AXBPT3814F Student 11 1 11
15972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPAN MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870181420893 India Male Income Tax PAN BDXPM4448K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 12 1 12
15973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKAR KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1208870181427749 India Male Income Tax PAN BDUPD1232K Business 3 1 3
15974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1208870181470100 India Male Income Tax PAN BMSPP5080J Business 80 1 80
15975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANCHAM SINGH SAJWAN Equity Equity 1208870181478435 India Male Income Tax PAN AUZPS2635N Business 15 1 15
15976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBI PRASAD DHAR Equity Equity 1208870181480043 India Male Income Tax PAN AINPD6312P Service 10 1 10
15977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAWLAS SWAPNA Equity Equity 1208870181507410 India Female Income Tax PAN JWOPS2650K Housewife 10 1 10
15978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870181598843 India Male Income Tax PAN BOXPY9388F Others 10 1 10
15979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUVVAPATI PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870181652222 India Male Income Tax PAN GMEPP0735B PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
15980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETHAVATH JYOTHI Equity Equity 1208870181716921 India Female Income Tax PAN CVBPJ4539D Business 25 1 25
15981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYA SAHU Equity Equity 1208870181769811 India Female Income Tax PAN QZIPS2233E Housewife 5 1 5
15982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJOY MANDAL Equity Equity 1208870181818666 India Male Income Tax PAN FQHPM9785C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 31 1 31
15983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMEDJAVED IKBALBHAI MEMAN Equity Equity 1208870181821677 India Male Income Tax PAN DRBPM2500N Business 250 1 250
15984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM AWATAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870181823938 India Male Income Tax PAN ASVPS3476P PUBLIC SECTOR 22 1 22
15985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870181825589 India Male Income Tax PAN ATAPS2765H Business 5 1 5
15986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWAL AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870181858663 India Male Income Tax PAN FFWPA0151L Student 124 1 124
15987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEKANT ASHOK HAGARATAGI Equity Equity 1208870181894797 India Male Income Tax PAN AYCPH3593D PRIVATE SECTOR 72 1 72
15988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870181906955 India Male Income Tax PAN NDQPS2257K Student 30 1 30
15989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ RAMDHANI CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870181912608 India Male Income Tax PAN CILPC4182L PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
15990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208870181960405 India Male Income Tax PAN DWBPS2497K PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
15991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABBIR ALI KHAN MOHAMMED SALIM KHAN Equity Equity 1208870182067260 India Male Income Tax PAN BSQPK3047J Business 74 1 74
15992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR KUMHAR Equity Equity 1208870182070501 India Male Income Tax PAN KULPK8232B Student 62 1 62
15993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY SHANKAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870182079728 India Male Income Tax PAN BVKPS7076L Business 101 1 101
15994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUNMUGHAVEL KAMALA MUGESH RAHUL Equity Equity 1208870182085535 India Male Income Tax PAN INCPM5809Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
15995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER KUMAR ROHILLA Equity Equity 1208870182135503 India Male Income Tax PAN CXOPR0483H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
15996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SANEHI Equity Equity 1208870182343056 India Male Income Tax PAN DDKPS6517Q Student 1 1 1
15997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAVEL KUPPUSAMY Equity Equity 1208870182421698 India Male Income Tax PAN DPCPK3285P PRIVATE SECTOR 203 1 203
15998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY RAJENDRA JADHAV Equity Equity 1208870182483624 India Male Income Tax PAN BTAPJ0080K Service 144 1 144
15999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPURNA AMEYA SARODE Equity Equity 1208870182531652 India Female Income Tax PAN BBAPP9746G PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
16000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAKANT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870182539102 India Male Income Tax PAN EVYPS8492B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1208870182544621 India Female Income Tax PAN DEAPA1394N PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
16002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET ANIL PEMPAKWAR Equity Equity 1208870182555080 India Male Income Tax PAN DRSPP9251A PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
16003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMSHED ALI Equity Equity 1208870182641032 India Male Income Tax PAN BPCPA1422C Business 125 1 125
16004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUL DEVCHAND DHANVIJAY Equity Equity 1208870182641408 India Male Income Tax PAN HINPD5967B Student 6 1 6
16005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HALASURU CHIKKANINGE GOWDA SHIVASHANKARA Equity Equity 1208870182654527 India Male Income Tax PAN GQTPS9899N PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANPURE VIKRAMSINH NARAYANSINH Equity Equity 1208870182656484 India Male Income Tax PAN BGYPB5708F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS . Equity Equity 1208870182688069 India Male Income Tax PAN CHLPV0334C Student 14 1 14
16008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV SONI Equity Equity 1208870182705989 India Male Income Tax PAN QBNPS6151J Student 29 1 29
16009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SHATRUGHAN CHOURASIYA Equity Equity 1208870182753577 India Male Income Tax PAN BQOPC3074K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870182899275 India Male Income Tax PAN BSFPK6641B PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
16011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASUM MAITI Equity Equity 1203600004721485 India Female Income Tax PAN ADGPH7343N Service 30 1 30
16012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER GIRI Equity Equity 1203600004762598 India Male Income Tax PAN ALEPG0033A Others 20 1 20
16013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIDHARI KUMAR Equity Equity 1203600004826070 India Male Income Tax PAN CHSPK1667G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKAL BHAGWANDAS MAKWANA Equity Equity 1203600004829126 India Male Income Tax PAN BBOPM9288A Service 100 1 100
16015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH RAMKRUSHNA DAHATONDE Equity Equity 1203600004835649 India Male Income Tax PAN CEZPD2481P Others 10 1 10
16016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI VITTHAL WAGHMARE Equity Equity 1203600004864864 India Female Income Tax PAN ADUPW1884F Service 470 1 470
16017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBRISH DHUPELIA Equity Equity 1203600004893021 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPD2710L Business 200 1 200
16018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANVI SAURABH MUNDGEKAR Equity Equity 1203600004907409 India Female Income Tax PAN CDOPM8879G Others 20 1 20
16019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1203600004977441 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPK5910H Business 110 1 110
16020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAT MEHRA Equity Equity 1203600005011157 India Male Income Tax PAN ARTPM9196M Others 20 1 20
16021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETU PRAKASH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203600005045649 India Female Income Tax PAN CVDPK9888A Housewife 20 1 20
16022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK JASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600005095707 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPP6303J Business 20 1 20
16023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA DINESHBHAI KAPADIYA Equity Equity 1203600005127793 India Female Income Tax PAN BJYPK6935N Others 50 1 50
16024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH MUKUND SANGAI Equity Equity 1203600005230577 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPS6277E Retired 100 1 100
16025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR JATIA Equity Equity 1203600005233485 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPJ7581L Service 4900 1 4900
16026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDARAMAIAI SHIVAKUMAR Equity Equity 1203600005251063 India Male Income Tax PAN BGZPS0143N Service 60 1 60
16027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHALA AVINASH MARADE Equity Equity 1203600005418711 India Female Income Tax PAN AXDPT9521B Housewife 60 1 60
16028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT AMRATBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600005430165 India Male Income Tax PAN ALKPP2468A Business 50 1 50
16029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI SATAWARA Equity Equity 1203600005527201 India Male Income Tax PAN DESPS5508L Service 10 1 10
16030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARSHURAM SHIVSHARNAPPA TALWAR Equity Equity 1203600005543306 India Male Income Tax PAN AHPPT1963M Service 30 1 30
16031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJEET DAS . Equity Equity 1203600005544498 India Male Income Tax PAN GKSPS0419B Others 10 1 10
16032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALESHWAR . Equity Equity 1203600005613491 India Male Income Tax PAN FCAPK0506C Student 20 1 20
16033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET KUMAR KHATRI Equity Equity 1203600005639797 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPK0900C PUBLIC SECTOR 170 1 170
16034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYTA KUMARI Equity Equity 1203600005697976 India Female Income Tax PAN BIKPK5920N Housewife 160 1 160
16035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI AMIT SANKHE Equity Equity 1203600005708936 India Female Income Tax PAN BMUPS3110A Housewife 30 1 30
16036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM BAHADUR SHIV KARAN MAURYA Equity Equity 1203600005849085 India Male Income Tax PAN DFMPM4105J Business 10 1 10
16037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEENDYAL . Equity Equity 1203600005898990 India Male Income Tax PAN AYEPD3679G Student 200 1 200
16038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY UTTAMRAO NAGARIKAR Equity Equity 1203600005995251 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPN7713P Others 20 1 20
16039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMRADDH SHUKLA Equity Equity 1203600006089441 India Male Income Tax PAN GUSPS0971L Service 10 1 10
16040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAL BHAVIKKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1203600006099798 India Female Income Tax PAN BLDPP1137N Housewife 800 1 800
16041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDKUMAR BHAGWANDAS PATEL Equity Equity 1203600006104211 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPP4832Q Retired 100 1 100
16042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENABEN ARVINDKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1203600006104283 India Female Income Tax PAN EFLPP5690P Housewife 100 1 100
16043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA SANDIP PATEL Equity Equity 1203600006182681 India Female Income Tax PAN AORPP2131C Housewife 90 1 90
16044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI MISHRA Equity Equity 1203600006245209 India Female Income Tax PAN DZLPM9323M Housewife 300 1 300
16045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SINGH Equity Equity 1203600006283116 India Male Income Tax PAN NHFPS9157F Others 1 1 1
16046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMAR . Equity Equity 1203600006322471 India Male Income Tax PAN CAAPV2866D Business 50 1 50
16047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEEVRAJSINGH BHEEMSINGH RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity 1203600006356870 India Male Income Tax PAN BRFPR3919A Student 30 1 30
16048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA KUKRETI Equity Equity 1203600006521294 India Female Income Tax PAN CPYPK1443L Business 651 1 651
16049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA . Equity Equity 1203600006567542 India Female Income Tax PAN AMKPA9279K PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY GUPTA Equity Equity 1203600006650341 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPG9696B Business 12000 1 12000
16051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRITA GUPTA Equity Equity 1203600006795202 India Female Income Tax PAN AMOPG2043F Housewife 50 1 50
16052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYNABEN MANISHBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1203600006872116 India Female Income Tax PAN EOLPP5609P Housewife 100 1 100
16053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT BHAULAL BAMB Equity Equity 1203600006887568 India Male Income Tax PAN AJTPB3696H Business 20 1 20
16054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR JAGATHABI Equity Equity 1203600006901879 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPJ1542L Service 10 1 10
16055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600006903443 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPS5327H Retired 10 1 10
16056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DALCHANDRA SHARMA Equity Equity 1203600006905651 India Male Income Tax PAN FHRPS0496B Others 10 1 10
16057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THANA RAM Equity Equity 1203600006930978 India Male Income Tax PAN AZWPR5410Q Service 100 1 100
16058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD HERAMBRAO PIMPLAPURE . Equity Equity 1203600006957850 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPP5859K Retired 250 1 250
16059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL CHAND AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1203600007015114 India Male Income Tax PAN AJXPA5391E Retired 110 1 110
16060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASAD SHABBIRBHAI JAMBUGHODAWALA Equity Equity 1203600007116406 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPJ7650B Service 200 1 200
16061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANUBHAI CHUNILAL MODI Equity Equity 1203600007120444 India Male Income Tax PAN ABWPM7866M Others 210 1 210
16062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYSAR SURAJ SHETH Equity Equity 1203600007129276 India Male Income Tax PAN ISSPS3586R Business 18000 1 18000
16063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEEL SURAJ SHETH Equity Equity 1203600007129428 India Female Income Tax PAN GZAPS8015J Service 17000 1 17000
16064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA SURAJ SHETH Equity Equity 1203600007132496 India Female Income Tax PAN BGCPS0167F Business 28450 1 28450
16065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1203600007158599 India Male Income Tax PAN AMJPJ9267B Business 120 1 120
16066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEET JIGNESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600007187966 India Male Income Tax PAN GELPP2250A Student 150 1 150
16067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1203600007659618 India Male Income Tax PAN DALPK9935E Service 100 1 100
16068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARSHAN SAVJIBHAI MERJA Equity Equity 1203600007745861 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPM5371R Retired 70 1 70
16069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINBHAI POPATBHAI VAGHASIYA Equity Equity 1203600007746390 India Male Income Tax PAN AGLPV2113N Business 41 1 41
16070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL GURUPRASAD PALEKAR Equity Equity 1203600007755895 India Female Income Tax PAN AHQPP5291B Retired 1000 1 1000
16071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVANG BHARATKUMAR LOCHAWALA Equity Equity 1203600007900486 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPL4544Q Business 1160 1 1160
16072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAH AZIM KAZI Equity Equity 1203600007963528 India Female Income Tax PAN BRTPK3463N Housewife 62 1 62
16073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIVALLABH ATARSINGH RATHOD Equity Equity 1203600008046799 India Male Income Tax PAN APWPR2721J Business 120 1 120
16074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRA RAVJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600008051490 India Male Income Tax PAN AOVPP2643B Service 2500 1 2500
16075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHEETA DEEPAK JOSHI Equity Equity 1203600008137276 India Female Income Tax PAN BDKPJ0535P Student 500 1 500
16076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1203600008541514 India Male Income Tax PAN DORPK2191N Service 30 1 30
16077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTKUMAR NAVANITBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1203600008661897 India Male Income Tax PAN AUVPP1916B Others 20 1 20
16078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHI PATWA Equity Equity 1203600008692410 India Female Income Tax PAN FGZPP6959M PRIVATE SECTOR 750 1 750
16079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA SINHA Equity Equity 1203600008699872 India Female Income Tax PAN CLZPS0312K Housewife 40 1 40
16080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI SOWJANYA AMBATI Equity Equity 1208870197829078 India Female Income Tax PAN BULPA6991E PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
16081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SONI Equity Equity 1208870197835265 India Male Income Tax PAN FOIPS2115K Business 125 1 125
16082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ PANWAR Equity Equity 1208870197993255 India Male Income Tax PAN GRNPP9995K Business 9 1 9
16083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED BASHA TAPAL Equity Equity 1208870198031503 India Male Income Tax PAN AYUPT5254D Business 5 1 5
16084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI PANJA Equity Equity 1208870198045081 India Female Income Tax PAN CCWPP9217Q Housewife 3 1 3
16085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY SUKHDEV ZARKHANDE Equity Equity 1208870198080416 India Male Income Tax PAN ACAPZ9037E Business 10 1 10
16086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESH KANT Equity Equity 1208870198139235 India Male Income Tax PAN KIHPK1774G Student 30 1 30
16087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TINKU KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870198192532 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPG8405G Business 80 1 80
16088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESH KUMAR BHAGAT Equity Equity 1208870198202482 India Male Income Tax PAN AVHPB6269Q Business 100 1 100
16089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVADHESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870198271181 India Male Income Tax PAN FABPK2559A Student 100 1 100
16090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870198276397 India Male Income Tax PAN ENKPK8593R Student 10 1 10
16091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHANA VIRUPAXI MAMANI Equity Equity 1208870198311798 India Female Income Tax PAN GZDPM8369C Student 400 1 400
16092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870198349891 India Male Income Tax PAN HMBPK4032C PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
16093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK SINHA Equity Equity 1208870198371254 India Male Income Tax PAN HVLPS2214D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SAHA Equity Equity 1208870198497121 India Male Income Tax PAN JNIPS5588F PUBLIC SECTOR 160 1 160
16095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR HUNDAL Equity Equity 1208870198586961 India Male Income Tax PAN AKLPH0895B Student 3 1 3
16096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ PRAKASH MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870198630511 India Male Income Tax PAN AZHPM9551C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
16097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHAV MAHENDRAKUMAR PASI Equity Equity 1208870198683701 India Male Income Tax PAN HGQPP6829B Student 87 1 87
16098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTA CHAUDHURI Equity Equity 1208870198712311 India Male Income Tax PAN BXFPC1717F PRIVATE SECTOR 89 1 89
16099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHUVAR DAYAL Equity Equity 1208870198900200 India Male Income Tax PAN IJKPD4461B Others 30 1 30
16100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870198919978 India Male Income Tax PAN AWJPC7400P Business 25 1 25
16101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH MARWAH Equity Equity 1208870198944751 India Male Income Tax PAN BBVPK8361H Business 591 1 591
16102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI GOSWAMI Equity Equity 1208870198949137 India Female Income Tax PAN CDNPG1899K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUMPA MAJI DAS Equity Equity 1208870198986304 India Female Income Tax PAN ELPPD7552A Housewife 125 1 125
16104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA ASHOK MITTAL Equity Equity 1208870199038616 India Female Income Tax PAN AFSPM4268B Business 6420 1 6420
16105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870199180372 India Male Income Tax PAN JEIPS0435A PRIVATE SECTOR 83 1 83
16106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESHKUMAR RANACHHODBHAI GALSAR Equity Equity 1208870199206216 India Male Income Tax PAN CGDPG3134N Service 110 1 110



16107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH VISHRAMBHAI HIRANI Equity Equity 1208870199274055 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPH6965M Business 1 1 1
16108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAZAULLAH MOHAMMAD Equity Equity 1208870199374299 India Male Income Tax PAN ECMPM9661M Business 1 1 1
16109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RARISH . Equity Equity 1208870199410009 India Male Income Tax PAN ENQPR7399A Professional 29 1 29
16110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYALAKSHMI VISHWANATH MAMANI Equity Equity 1208870199520911 India Female Income Tax PAN ADEPM2061J Business 180 1 180
16111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL ASHOK MURKAR Equity Equity 1208870199521271 India Male Income Tax PAN AXVPM9935E Business 25 1 25
16112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINBHAI RAJESHBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208870199577312 India Male Income Tax PAN CRFPC1619D PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
16113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR NANDKUMAR NALAWADE Equity Equity 1208870199600961 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BTTPN6893B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHITH MAHIPATHI Equity Equity 1208870199645840 India Male Income Tax PAN FLXPM1509P Professional 80 1 80
16115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA MAHESWAR SURE Equity Equity 1208870199773548 India Male Income Tax PAN FYCPS3121R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAHANZEB FAISAL SHAIKH Equity Equity 1208870199777196 India Male Income Tax PAN ENTPS5832L Student 260 1 260
16117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR SHALIGRAM HARIJAN Equity Equity 1208870199806887 India Male Income Tax PAN ACWPH0156Q PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
16118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIZA SIKANDAR NADAF Equity Equity 1208870199850531 India Female Income Tax PAN CXHPN1034P Housewife 77 1 77
16119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPALLI VENKATARAVANAPPA SHREE SAGAR Equity Equity 1208870199882264 India Male Income Tax PAN NLYPS6240A Business 3 1 3
16120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOMINUL ISLAM Equity Equity 1208870199923751 India Male Income Tax PAN AIUPI1853M Student 1 1 1
16121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAYU AKSHAY SUPE . Equity Equity 1208870199969379 India Female Income Tax PAN CEOPD8326N Housewife 2 1 2
16122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANAYIL SUBRAHMANIAN SUNEESH Equity Equity 1208870200110701 India Male Income Tax PAN DOJPS7596H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN REDDY BEERAM Equity Equity 1208870200172011 India Male Income Tax PAN FFTPB0108H PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
16124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB SONKER Equity Equity 1208870200201755 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPS8005E Housewife 1000 1 1000
16125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJALBEN HITALBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870200227917 India Female Income Tax PAN GQOPP6878K Housewife 3 1 3
16126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKNATH GHANSHYAM BOKDE Equity Equity 1208870200235147 India Male Income Tax PAN DXJPB0864E Service 5 1 5
16127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LUBNA SHAFREEN SHAIK Equity Equity 1208870200235702 India Female Income Tax PAN HTLPS1590E Housewife 1 1 1
16128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYAN RAJ Equity Equity 1208870200256051 India Male Income Tax PAN DCKPR6457M Business 65 1 65
16129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL KUMAR SUPPALA Equity Equity 1208870200379684 India Male Income Tax PAN LQGPS0274K PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHADEV SHIVSAMB ASHTE Equity Equity 1208870200413760 India Male Income Tax PAN CWAPA9552M Student 60 1 60
16131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870200420075 India Female Income Tax PAN IJYPS9191F Housewife 100 1 100
16132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BABU KONANKI Equity Equity 1208870200430894 India Male Income Tax PAN ASNPK5701F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAVTAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870200456108 India Male Income Tax PAN EGPPS0372J PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
16134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYAS SHREEKANTAGOUDA CHANNAPPAGOUDAR Equity Equity 1208870200508525 India Male Income Tax PAN CWWPC0791G Student 1 1 1
16135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWEETI TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870200515393 India Female Income Tax PAN CDTPT1367D Housewife 40 1 40
16136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK VERMA Equity Equity 1208870200518381 India Male Income Tax PAN CCOPV8335F PRIVATE SECTOR 1394 1 1394
16137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208870200571537 India Male Income Tax PAN ADYPV4739N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV MUKHERJEE Equity Equity 1208870200722265 India Male Income Tax PAN CEYPM0630L Business 56 1 56
16139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870200779236 India Male Income Tax PAN HHEPK6366P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALESHWAR ORAON Equity Equity 1208870200801615 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPO4936E PUBLIC SECTOR 12 1 12
16141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD WASIM Equity Equity 1208870200882894 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPW0905E Student 500 1 500
16142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA RAJENDRAKUMAR NAIKWADI Equity Equity 1208870200883091 India Female Income Tax PAN AJTPN4027A Housewife 160 1 160
16143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHODDANAN HARISH PRABU Equity Equity 1208870200965909 India Male Income Tax PAN AKGPH9499A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINA RANI Equity Equity 1208870201030917 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DBKPR5833J PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
16145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDINI DIXIT Equity Equity 1208870201036125 India Female Income Tax PAN JAIPD3932B Student 50 1 50
16146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GANGWAR Equity Equity 1208870201046963 India Male Income Tax PAN CZNPG2259M PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
16147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870201062067 India Female Income Tax PAN NTCPK9212A Student 10 1 10
16148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBIKA RAJESH BAFNA Equity Equity 1208870201096126 India Female Income Tax PAN CVXPB6532L Housewife 1 1 1
16149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SAJIVAN Equity Equity 1208870201211085 India Male Income Tax PAN AXUPS7054H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 14 1 14
16150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870201216370 India Male Income Tax PAN BCQPG2231Q PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
16151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONALD DIAGO TUSCANO Equity Equity 1208870201230980 India Male Income Tax PAN AFLPT9032R Business 1 1 1
16152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH SANKAR PRADHAN Equity Equity 1208870211575242 India Male Income Tax PAN HPKPP7272H Student 1 1 1
16153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870211595284 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ICBPK1049E Service 11 1 11
16154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HONEY SAHANI Equity Equity 1208870211602784 India Male Income Tax PAN EKVPS3541B Service 11 1 11
16155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD BAPURAO WAKADE Equity Equity 1208870211779629 India Male Income Tax PAN AFBPW4260N Student 10 1 10
16156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FOUZIYA SHEIKH Equity Equity 1208870211829810 India Female Income Tax PAN GVQPS2105R Housewife 40 1 40
16157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870211836621 India Male Income Tax PAN EDPPK8290E Service 220 1 220
16158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870211844396 India Male Income Tax PAN AUVPG3604K Service 100 1 100
16159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA PRAVIN BHAD Equity Equity 1208870211854077 India Female Income Tax PAN FRPPB8644J Housewife 30 1 30
16160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN RAMU GOTHE Equity Equity 1208870211888364 India Male Income Tax PAN DXYPG4792P PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
16161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN ASHVINBHAI KAKADIYA Equity Equity 1208870211893197 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GRMPK7957K Professional 67 1 67
16162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL SINGH CHHARI Equity Equity 1208870211923750 India Male Income Tax PAN AQMPC3982H PRIVATE SECTOR 201 1 201
16163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AZGAR ALI MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870211962262 India Male Income Tax PAN BCJPM2095P Service 50 1 50
16164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPESH KRISHNAPPA JATHAN Equity Equity 1208870211976332 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPJ6582L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208870211991114 India Male Income Tax PAN BRUPP7077A Others 140 1 140
16166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR KANTIBHAI TRAMBADIA Equity Equity 1208870212024196 India Male Income Tax PAN AJZPT3736C PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
16167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870212029365 India Male Income Tax PAN OIKPS1439H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALI AKHTAR Equity Equity 1208870212062882 India Male Income Tax PAN CDHPA6456J Business 201 1 201
16169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870212063512 India Male Income Tax PAN AUUPK8740P Business 100 1 100
16170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GULAB DEVSING RATHOD Equity Equity 1208870212073742 India Male Income Tax PAN AODPR7975J PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGADHAR YESKE Equity Equity 1208870212108145 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPY4206C Others 4 1 4
16172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870212136519 India Male Income Tax PAN EYAPK5239R PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
16173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870212141867 India Male Income Tax PAN BFAPS6677D Service 15 1 15
16174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIBEK SINGH Equity Equity 1208870212201419 India Male Income Tax PAN JBGPS8224A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
16175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL BIRADAR Equity Equity 1208870212216398 India Male Income Tax PAN HBKPB8476F PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
16176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIR FAHIM Equity Equity 1208870212302637 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPF3125H Student 10 1 10
16177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASINI EDIGA MAHESH BABU GOUD Equity Equity 1208870212377657 India Male Income Tax PAN CFPPG0266L PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
16178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHMAN PUNJABHAI KARAVADRA Equity Equity 1208870212385290 India Male Income Tax PAN BNDPK1398C PRIVATE SECTOR 67 1 67
16179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESWARLU DUSSA Equity Equity 1208870212400607 India Male Income Tax PAN CWCPD1457J Business 10 1 10
16180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMASHREE . Equity Equity 1208870212452341 India Female Income Tax PAN FOAPP0490C Housewife 20 1 20
16181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA MADHUKAR KHADPE Equity Equity 1208870212459442 India Male Income Tax PAN DAJPK7904M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA PARVEEN Equity Equity 1208870212462016 India Female Income Tax PAN FRAPP6188J PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
16183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870212544667 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPK5553G PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
16184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATENDRA GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208870212590486 India Male Income Tax PAN AGFPG3989F PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK AWASTHI Equity Equity 1208870212626127 India Male Income Tax PAN BXBPA6159F PRIVATE SECTOR 109 1 109
16186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HET HIMANSHU SONI Equity Equity 1208870212648979 India Male Income Tax PAN MRFPS6844C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHAMAD IQBAL Equity Equity 1208870212653632 India Male Income Tax PAN AILPI7437E Business 2 1 2
16188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KESHARWANI Equity Equity 1208870212699665 India Male Income Tax PAN CSFPK4548G Business 9 1 9
16189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAKASIRAKURUBA RAMA MOHAN Equity Equity 1208870212765520 India Male Income Tax PAN ATDPM9002C Professional 20 1 20
16190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL PATIL Equity Equity 1208870212816321 India Male Income Tax PAN BTWPP3635G Business 21 1 21
16191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANYA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870212826357 India Male Income Tax PAN BXXPP9211P Business 30 1 30
16192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870212851884 India Male Income Tax PAN DBVPK9122E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAKAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870212888068 India Male Income Tax PAN AJAPM1210D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
16194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870212903767 India Male Income Tax PAN CHXPP0246H PRIVATE SECTOR 138 1 138
16195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH BARICK Equity Equity 1208870213085217 India Male Income Tax PAN EHSPB4303J Business 10 1 10
16196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI RABADIYA Equity Equity 1208870213107531 India Male Income Tax PAN AIOPR6447E Business 20 1 20
16197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR RAI Equity Equity 1208870213107833 India Male Income Tax PAN BNRPR4296Q Student 401 1 401
16198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VADHER NARENDRA MADHABHAI Equity Equity 1208870213164231 India Male Income Tax PAN IGWPM7303G Business 21 1 21
16199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASHRAMBHAI NANJIBHAI NAKUM Equity Equity 1208870213179951 India Male Income Tax PAN AROPV1350K PRIVATE SECTOR 33 1 33
16200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMISHTA MUJALDA Equity Equity 1208870213200425 India Female Income Tax PAN CHKPM3753R Others 1000 1 1000
16201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJENDRAKUMAR HIRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870213204677 India Male Income Tax PAN ATSPP1254C Others 15 1 15
16202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM RATAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870213208555 India Male Income Tax PAN ESOPS6320D Business 56 1 56
16203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARICHARAN GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870213334430 India Male Income Tax PAN AJFPG0334H Business 11 1 11
16204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR PARASRAM KUMERIYE Equity Equity 1208870213335696 India Male Income Tax PAN IHUPK1882F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870213474234 India Male Income Tax PAN HEYPK9029A PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
16206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SAMANTA Equity Equity 1208870213490267 India Male Income Tax PAN NOLPS2310B PRIVATE SECTOR 29 1 29
16207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVARAJAN . Equity Equity 1208870213516187 India Male Income Tax PAN EIBPS7798A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 350 1 350
16208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA NANDKUMAR DHILE Equity Equity 1208870213534981 India Female Income Tax PAN AUHPD2102K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
16209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN MADHUKARRAO KHAWSHI Equity Equity 1208870213547887 India Male Income Tax PAN BTHPK8621C Business 4 1 4
16210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870213548200 India Male Income Tax PAN JMEPS4282P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
16211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH GOPAL GAWARI Equity Equity 1208870213548629 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPG7227F PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
16212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHRAF KHOKHAR Equity Equity 1208870213594258 India Male Income Tax PAN EGDPK9021C Business 71 1 71
16213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM RAJBHAR Equity Equity 1208870213655878 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPR6936A PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
16214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH DWIVEDI Equity Equity 1208870213697547 India Male Income Tax PAN IKQPD2797P Student 50 1 50
16215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SINGUNE Equity Equity 1208870213708530 India Male Income Tax PAN QHLPS5275R Student 100 1 100
16216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRIPA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870213710932 India Male Income Tax PAN JHVPK2196A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINKAR PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870213714616 India Male Income Tax PAN PUWPS0345K Student 3 1 3
16218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMA ANGMO Equity Equity 1208870213736942 India Female Income Tax PAN DYVPA4646A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870213795601 India Male Income Tax PAN EDBPK9350M PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARJUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870213808035 India Male Income Tax PAN BORPK3101G PRIVATE SECTOR 102 1 102
16221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA YADAV Equity Equity 1208160075087009 India Female Income Tax PAN ACNPY2320A Housewife 4 1 4
16222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU KOLA Equity Equity 1208160075135932 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPK9025D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
16223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHBHAI VIRABHAI DERIYA Equity Equity 1208160075169501 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPD2677N Professional 30 1 30
16224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGANAGOUDA SANNABASANAGOUDA Equity Equity 1208160075226331 India Male Income Tax PAN CCAPS8864C Others 1 1 1
16225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND SURYAKANT JADHAV Equity Equity 1208160075229123 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPJ6417J PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
16226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANATHAN KRISHNA RATHI Equity Equity 1208160075237774 India Female Income Tax PAN EEUPK2779J Housewife 20 1 20
16227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY ARUN KARANJAVKAR Equity Equity 1208160075278152 India Male Income Tax PAN BJYPK3051R Professional 600 1 600
16228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURBHI . Equity Equity 1208160075427337 India Female Income Tax PAN CUSPS8430E Housewife 6 1 6
16229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160075510379 India Female Income Tax PAN CRKPK2131B Housewife 10 1 10
16230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANAGASAWARAPALLI NARAYANASWAMY ANJANEYA Equity Equity 1208160075546304 India Male Income Tax PAN ASVPA6119M PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHASIVAM KATHIRESH Equity Equity 1208160075557261 India Male Income Tax PAN BLBPK5273Q Professional 28 1 28
16232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH LAXMAN BALI Equity Equity 1208160075595728 India Male Income Tax PAN BMBPB5401N PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
16233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI MAHAJAN Equity Equity 1208160075622345 India Female Income Tax PAN ANMPM1788L PRIVATE SECTOR 143 1 143
16234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBUJ JAIN Equity Equity 1208160075640871 India Female Income Tax PAN AYLPJ7625H Housewife 20 1 20
16235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA VISHWANATH BHAIRAT Equity Equity 1208160075665396 India Female Income Tax PAN DMQPB4770K Housewife 24 1 24
16236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGARKUMAR SATISHBHAI MISTRY Equity Equity 1208160075671389 India Male Income Tax PAN DANPM4544K PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
16237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANASA SANJEEV JOSHI Equity Equity 1208160075737954 India Female Income Tax PAN AXHPJ5595K PRIVATE SECTOR 1290 1 1290
16238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REDDY KASUBABU Equity Equity 1208160075746889 India Male Income Tax PAN BIBPR9363R Others 5 1 5
16239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KABIR DHIMAN Equity Equity 1208160075778083 India Male Income Tax PAN BZLPK7636K Others 11 1 11
16240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208160075791535 India Male Income Tax PAN AQHPS6872R Professional 58 1 58
16241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KONDAL Equity Equity 1208160075833756 India Male Income Tax PAN AYQPK9867P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 175 1 175
16242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160075921475 India Male Income Tax PAN ATSPA6018P Business 20 1 20
16243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAVENDER . Equity Equity 1208160075961109 India Male Income Tax PAN APNPG3722P Others 20 1 20
16244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNESH MAHENDRABHAI MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160075982898 India Male Income Tax PAN ARDPM3546P Professional 20 1 20
16245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI SUGANDHI Equity Equity 1208160076008227 India Female Income Tax PAN BPFPS3662P Business 102 1 102
16246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160076026939 India Male Income Tax PAN FSDPK0532B Student 10 1 10
16247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSANTA KUMAR SAMANTA Equity Equity 1208160076113561 India Male Income Tax PAN BFSPS0586M PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
16248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL DEEPKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI Equity Equity 1208160076138924 India Male Income Tax PAN FHIPR3799R Student 29 1 29
16249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANU CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208160076212286 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPM8028D PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
16250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208160076224310 India Male Income Tax PAN AXYPJ1835D PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANJANEYULU KALLASGUNTA Equity Equity 1208160076249331 India Male Income Tax PAN BBEPK6990H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGA SONY TUNGENWAR Equity Equity 1208160076271230 India Female Income Tax PAN AVAPT8262C Housewife 271 1 271
16253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROSENJIT MISTRI Equity Equity 1208160076357789 India Male Income Tax PAN ATVPM3696A PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIDDHISH ZINABHAI MOVALIYA Equity Equity 1208160076363321 India Male Income Tax PAN AGBPM8227A Business 5005 1 5005
16255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITKUMAR BABULAL JAIN Equity Equity 1208160076429817 India Male Income Tax PAN AXPPJ9362G Business 300 1 300
16256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA MAYUR KHANDAR Equity Equity 1208160076434177 India Female Income Tax PAN DYRPK1546M Housewife 100 1 100
16257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANKIBEN ANKIT NASIT Equity Equity 1208160076445381 India Female Income Tax PAN ARAPB2839D Housewife 650 1 650
16258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHWANI MANAS SHAH Equity Equity 1208160076495148 India Female Income Tax PAN BDUPM8310B Professional 250 1 250
16259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAL SINGH BHATI Equity Equity 1208160076581672 India Male Income Tax PAN AHMPB5692E PUBLIC SECTOR 47 1 47
16260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM KANJIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160076589804 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPP3874N Retired 353 1 353
16261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM KUMAR KESHRI Equity Equity 1208160076596993 India Male Income Tax PAN GKVPK9977H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160076657382 India Female Income Tax PAN AHSPA7622H Business 90 1 90
16263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKETKUMAR YOGENDRA NANDAGAVALI Equity Equity 1208160076662329 India Male Income Tax PAN BREPN8376E Student 40 1 40
16264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK JOHN NIRANJAN Equity Equity 1208160076778245 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPN6561B Professional 260 1 260
16265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160076815979 India Male Income Tax PAN FJKPS7616J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
16266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160076856908 India Male Income Tax PAN ACQPJ1324C Others 1000 1 1000
16267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YADURAJ AJAY DHOOT Equity Equity 1208160076899963 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPD9308G Business 27000 1 27000
16268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH HARISH PATEL Equity Equity 1208160076933689 India Male Income Tax PAN BRIPP9139D Business 180 1 180
16269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHAANT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160077059449 India Male Income Tax PAN NBRPS0398C Student 10 1 10
16270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANVANTIBEN PRAVINBHAI GEHALOT Equity Equity 1208160077077561 India Female Income Tax PAN BTNPG7333K Housewife 16137 1 16137
16271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAMOL THOMAS Equity Equity 1208160077086838 India Female Income Tax PAN BCAPT2218Q Housewife 290 1 290
16272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160077088913 India Male Income Tax PAN COJPP5533C PRIVATE SECTOR 23180 1 23180
16273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNAM KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160077094072 India Female Income Tax PAN DNOPK5754D Housewife 40 1 40
16274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH RAJENDRAN Equity Equity 1208160077120933 India Male Income Tax PAN BMTPR2682H PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
16275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH CHANDUBHAI SAVALIYA Equity Equity 1208160077123822 India Male Income Tax PAN GMIPS3041B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH CHILKOTY Equity Equity 1208160077130031 India Male Income Tax PAN BEBPC5136D Student 10 1 10
16277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH SODHANI Equity Equity 1208160077136538 India Male Income Tax PAN GAQPS4463F Student 123 1 123
16278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL RASID SOLANKI Equity Equity 1208160077138229 India Male Income Tax PAN ARYPR3360B Professional 170 1 170
16279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KATHYAYINI BEERUR Equity Equity 1208160077142763 India Female Income Tax PAN BTDPB4518B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 276 1 276
16280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARENDER THONUPUNURI Equity Equity 1208160077277130 India Male Income Tax PAN ACKPH3608R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURALIDHARAN . Equity Equity 1208160077285270 India Male Income Tax PAN BFPPM0570N Others 40 1 40
16282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASULU PALETI Equity Equity 1208160077299243 India Male Income Tax PAN BROPP6719B PUBLIC SECTOR 250 1 250
16283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA RATNAKARRAO JOSHI Equity Equity 1208160077330785 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPJ4777R Others 10 1 10



16284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORE KUMAR PURIPANDA Equity Equity 1208160077376176 India Male Income Tax PAN AWWPP1009J PRIVATE SECTOR 242 1 242
16285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA VAIBHAV BURILE Equity Equity 1208160077388200 India Female Income Tax PAN ALMPL9169N Housewife 100 1 100
16286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENNEHALLI GURUSIDDAPPA NAVEENKUMAR Equity Equity 1208160077412610 India Male Income Tax PAN AJBPN5468M Business 5700 1 5700
16287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL MAHESHBHAI MEGHANI Equity Equity 1208160077449022 India Female Income Tax PAN BDQPM4909L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASEEBA KHANUM Equity Equity 1208160077473064 India Female Income Tax PAN AQRPK2520J Housewife 11 1 11
16289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA DHANRAJ SINGH Equity Equity 1208160077495451 India Male Income Tax PAN INXPS9274L Student 53 1 53
16290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160077511432 India Male Income Tax PAN AQBPG3748A Business 40 1 40
16291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableCHEMBU VENKATACHALAPATHY SETTY RAVINDRANATH Equity Equity 1208160077584607 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPR5103R Retired 1 1 1
16292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALRAV SURESHKUMAR THAKKAR Equity Equity 1208160077646948 India Male Income Tax PAN ALBPT1125H Business 1500 1 1500
16293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH MAHENDRA JAIN Equity Equity 1208160085189014 India Male Income Tax PAN AVEPJ5794R Business 400 1 400
16294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160085203743 India Male Income Tax PAN BQAPS8003E PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH ASHOK JAIN Equity Equity 1208160085204367 India Male Income Tax PAN ANBPJ6098H Business 2000 1 2000
16296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESHKUMAR VORA Equity Equity 1208160085212853 India Male Income Tax PAN AWLPV4717C Others 50 1 50
16297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN NANDLAL RATHI Equity Equity 1208160085247175 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPR6962P Business 10 1 10
16298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160085255049 India Male Income Tax PAN APXPK9058A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
16299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SK AMIRUL HOQUE Equity Equity 1208160085258740 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPH7527B Retired 500 1 500
16300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMILA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160085304368 India Female Income Tax PAN BQFPS5613H Housewife 200 1 200
16301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYADEO KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160085342748 India Male Income Tax PAN AWJPK8226D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 45 1 45
16302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOUTAM MAHATA Equity Equity 1208160085343133 India Male Income Tax PAN AMHPM4087C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPINDER SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH KALSI Equity Equity 1208160085360311 India Male Income Tax PAN AGAPK1196M PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI GUNDOPANT PATIL Equity Equity 1208160085387306 India Female Income Tax PAN AEUPP2847Q PUBLIC SECTOR 30 1 30
16305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH RAJESHKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160085398871 India Male Income Tax PAN BHLPM6178C PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
16306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARNAD RAFIQ AHAMED Equity Equity 1208160085405757 India Male Income Tax PAN AFVPA2986D Business 91 1 91
16307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160085484515 India Female Income Tax PAN KOIPK4621D Others 1829 1 1829
16308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI JAIN Equity Equity 1208160085511073 India Female Income Tax PAN AKYPK5350P Housewife 60 1 60
16309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIINIISH BHAALERAO Equity Equity 1208160085534253 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPB9844P Others 235 1 235
16310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BILAL AHMED Equity Equity 1208160085548741 India Male Income Tax PAN BNVPA8684F Business 110 1 110
16311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH NARAD TEMBHARE Equity Equity 1208160085548821 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AYZPT1267H Others 12 1 12
16312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ITESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160085565797 India Male Income Tax PAN DWWPK2429C Others 10 1 10
16313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUHI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160085639535 India Female Income Tax PAN BPFPG0153K Business 80 1 80
16314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PRASAD DAMALA Equity Equity 1208160085758819 India Male Income Tax PAN GCFPP0010Q PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
16315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATBIR . Equity Equity 1208160085795036 India Male Income Tax PAN AMHPK2293C Others 325 1 325
16316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH NAYER Equity Equity 1208160085888017 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPN9117H Business 40 1 40
16317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDDATANDA NANJAPPA VIJAY Equity Equity 1208160085923378 India Male Income Tax PAN AKDPV4031B Professional 140 1 140
16318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160085953943 India Male Income Tax PAN BSEPM4246H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1000 1 1000
16319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEETH KUMAR SISODIA Equity Equity 1208160085968204 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPS8666H Business 185 1 185
16320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVRANG VITHHAL BANSODE Equity Equity 1208160085983419 India Male Income Tax PAN AMTPB3915E Professional 40 1 40
16321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMRAT SHASHIKANT SUTAR Equity Equity 1208160086007821 India Male Income Tax PAN CNDPS0397A Student 10 1 10
16322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR JERAMBHAI PIPALIYA Equity Equity 1208160086023303 India Male Income Tax PAN FLEPP6347D Student 10 1 10
16323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160086119226 India Male Income Tax PAN HBNPK3505D Student 6 1 6
16324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208160086131313 India Male Income Tax PAN AWKPP7064P PRIVATE SECTOR 71 1 71
16325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHAN REDDY KISTTAREDDY Equity Equity 1208160086193691 India Male Income Tax PAN BZEPK6236J Others 11 1 11
16326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINURAJ THAYYIL PUNATHIL Equity Equity 1208160086270231 India Male Income Tax PAN EBSPP5276A PRIVATE SECTOR 51 1 51
16327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR CHEJARA Equity Equity 1208160086305124 India Male Income Tax PAN CDUPC7289J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 36 1 36
16328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANBAI DHARMENDRABHAI KANGAD Equity Equity 1208160086358181 India Female Income Tax PAN EXQPK9394N Housewife 101 1 101
16329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160086365218 India Male Income Tax PAN AVIPK8989R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 330 1 330
16330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN Equity Equity 1208160086374309 India Male Income Tax PAN AGXPC0746L Business 150 1 150
16331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI RAMKRISHNA PRABHU Equity Equity 1208160086419685 India Female Income Tax PAN ABCPP5000G Retired 2000 1 2000
16332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA CHAWLA Equity Equity 1208160086434583 India Male Income Tax PAN BGYPC4441A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS PANDURANG SHINDE Equity Equity 1208160086491828 India Male Income Tax PAN BFSPS8009F Professional 5 1 5
16334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ BISHT Equity Equity 1208160086549611 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPB4402D Others 10 1 10
16335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJIT SARKAR Equity Equity 1208160086574562 India Male Income Tax PAN AYDPS6688R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
16336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINSINH BHAMARSINH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208160086590620 India Male Income Tax PAN EFMPR7272L Student 13 1 13
16337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KULAVARAMBATH Equity Equity 1208160086611580 India Male Income Tax PAN EEOPK2194R PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVINDBHAI DASHARATHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160086628647 India Male Income Tax PAN AXKPP0625P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVARAMAN SANTHI Equity Equity 1208160086641381 India Female Income Tax PAN BGZPS5002G Others 200 1 200
16340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA RAJENDRA MIRANKA Equity Equity 1208160086659889 India Female Income Tax PAN AXAPM5888M Professional 96 1 96
16341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KANTILAL CHOVATIYA Equity Equity 1208160086684658 India Male Income Tax PAN ANJPC1795Q Business 160 1 160
16342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160086804427 India Female Income Tax PAN HSVPS6073R Housewife 300 1 300
16343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHILASH ANIL GOEL Equity Equity 1208160086812284 India Male Income Tax PAN BLSPG1184K Professional 100 1 100
16344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAKIS AHEMAD ABDUL VAHID SHEIKH Equity Equity 1208160086879924 India Male Income Tax PAN IZSPS4560J Student 34 1 34
16345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMBUDVMADA MACHAIAH PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160086937730 India Male Income Tax PAN AKAPP9842K Others 3 1 3
16346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AADIL . Equity Equity 1208160086954505 India Male Income Tax PAN BQOPA1808B Professional 300 1 300
16347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160086969260 India Male Income Tax PAN BWMPK1401L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1000 1 1000
16348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160087151671 India Female Income Tax PAN CRXPD3735P Housewife 10 1 10
16349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR RAGHUNATH RAKHADE Equity Equity 1208160087194331 India Male Income Tax PAN AYWPR3436R PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
16350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHADAN NAZIR Equity Equity 1208160087200456 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOCPN8524Q Housewife 220 1 220
16351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA BACHOMAL BHATIA Equity Equity 1208160087209104 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPB5223F Business 15 1 15
16352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOY BIJOY GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160087236356 India Male Income Tax PAN CGGPG6295R Student 12 1 12
16353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JUNEJA Equity Equity 1208160087238883 India Male Income Tax PAN AXHPJ0202F Business 100 1 100
16354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAHIWADE SIDDHARTH HARIBHAU Equity Equity 1208160087252150 India Male Income Tax PAN ACNPH7656Q Student 10 1 10
16355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI BHADANI Equity Equity 1208160087292561 India Male Income Tax PAN AVLPB0553F Business 344 1 344
16356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA ANANT PIDGE Equity Equity 1208160087324985 India Female Income Tax PAN DXHPP0160B Housewife 500 1 500
16357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURI KISHAN VARA Equity Equity 1208160087332008 India Female Income Tax PAN CDWPB4013K Business 100 1 100
16358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH DHANJIBHAI GOTHI Equity Equity 1208160087399188 India Male Income Tax PAN CZEPG4017Q Others 250 1 250
16359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPAIAH CHETAN BABU Equity Equity 1208160087420700 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPB5683K Professional 150 1 150
16360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESHKUMAR KALSINH BILWAL Equity Equity 1208160087452551 India Male Income Tax PAN ANDPB4736E PUBLIC SECTOR 300 1 300
16361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI BHAMRA Equity Equity 1208160087453601 India Female Income Tax PAN BBDPB2200A Others 60 1 60
16362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA DIMARI Equity Equity 1208160087475269 India Female Income Tax PAN ARTPD6532C PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
16363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARSINGBHAI RAVAT Equity Equity 1208160087488622 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPR5295P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI TARUN GOGADA Equity Equity 1208160087549079 India Male Income Tax PAN CREPG8848K Student 130 1 130
16365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL SURESH AWALE Equity Equity 1208160099548098 India Female Income Tax PAN BQFPA8119N PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
16366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL UMESH SURYAVAMSHI Equity Equity 1208160099679649 India Male Income Tax PAN FAVPS4010J Professional 10 1 10
16367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANT BALKRUSHNA VIRMAL Equity Equity 1208160099691356 India Male Income Tax PAN ADPPV5250M PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16368 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) INVESTALLIGN SECURITIES Equity Equity 1208160099716249 India Not applicable Other registration number 1208160099716249 Business 1000 1 1000
16369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSAR AHMAD Equity Equity 1208160099734283 India Male Income Tax PAN AQUPA3543Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1020 1 1020
16370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVIKA VOHRA . Equity Equity 1208160099734815 India Female Income Tax PAN AEAPV9364A Housewife 61 1 61
16371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT BARADE Equity Equity 1208160100042168 India Male Income Tax PAN ASIPB5032F Business 60 1 60
16372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMMEDARAM PADMARAMJI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160100135474 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPP8313M Business 250 1 250
16373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUSOODAN PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160100153660 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPP9875F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 22 1 22
16374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160100181580 India Female Income Tax PAN CFNPK8446Q Student 11 1 11
16375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA JINDAL Equity Equity 1208160100203761 India Female Income Tax PAN AEMPJ6673G Housewife 130 1 130
16376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANKET KUMAR SURESH BHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160100219894 India Male Income Tax PAN DFCPP2333K PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
16377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERA MRUDULA Equity Equity 1208160100290653 India Female Income Tax PAN AWHPM1601J Others 201 1 201
16378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEEN KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity 1208160100322566 India Male Income Tax PAN ALGPG1497C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA VIJENDRA BHANDARKAR Equity Equity 1208160100342025 India Male Income Tax PAN AHSPB0975E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR RAMNARAYAN DUBEY Equity Equity 1208160100541699 India Male Income Tax PAN AGHPD1249H Business 110 1 110
16381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR KATARIA Equity Equity 1208160100564539 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPK1899E Others 120 1 120
16382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT PANNALAL HUF Equity Equity 1208160100579830 India Male Income Tax PAN AANHA6224R Business 100 1 100
16383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208160100633317 India Male Income Tax PAN APZPY5559C PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY NARSING CHAKOLE Equity Equity 1208160100643469 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN APRPC8028E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTHA SEN Equity Equity 1208160100682291 India Male Income Tax PAN EXNPS4540D Professional 20 1 20
16386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESHAPPA HEMANTHAKUMAR Equity Equity 1208160100730184 India Male Income Tax PAN AHEPH1954K PRIVATE SECTOR 380 1 380
16387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHI SHRI CHAURASIA Equity Equity 1208160100732196 India Male Income Tax PAN DLDPS4686D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
16388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KHILARI DHAKRA Equity Equity 1208160100753691 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPD1686L Retired 100 1 100
16389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASAHEB DINKARRAO BHOITE Equity Equity 1208160100753797 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPB1394H Retired 11 1 11
16390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM CHANDRAKANT MAHAJAN Equity Equity 1208160100790151 India Female Income Tax PAN CXMPM4310E Housewife 42 1 42
16391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETHA KRISHNAN Equity Equity 1208160100815025 India Female Income Tax PAN KZCPK9682P Housewife 90 1 90
16392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNA CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208160100832938 India Female Income Tax PAN BWXPC7332K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 1 600
16393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ SUDHIR BHUVAD Equity Equity 1208160100910412 India Male Income Tax PAN DXJPB9338H PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
16394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP SHAHAJI PATIL Equity Equity 1208160100943117 India Male Income Tax PAN EBBPP3972C Business 75 1 75
16395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU NINGAPPA Equity Equity 1208160100975601 India Male Income Tax PAN ANLPN3488K PRIVATE SECTOR 540 1 540
16396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANYA KOLLI Equity Equity 1208160101024678 India Female Income Tax PAN CNEPK7978N Housewife 5 1 5
16397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJVIR SINGH SAINI Equity Equity 1208160101188957 India Male Income Tax PAN BFAPS8302F Business 229 1 229
16398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEKAR GUNDAPANENI Equity Equity 1208160101198277 India Male Income Tax PAN ARTPG6477B Others 200 1 200
16399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWAR SINGH MEENA Equity Equity 1208160101230945 India Male Income Tax PAN DNKPM5111A PUBLIC SECTOR 19 1 19
16400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208160101443783 India Male Income Tax PAN FCGPK4020K Others 40 1 40
16401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN BARANWAL Equity Equity 1208160101506389 India Male Income Tax PAN FSRPB3430D Student 30 1 30
16402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMATI BHIMRAJKA Equity Equity 1208160101550255 India Female Income Tax PAN AGQPB0363D Others 99 1 99
16403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAGANBHAI MANGABHAI SOHELIA Equity Equity 1208160101621862 India Male Income Tax PAN AZOPS0720J Business 40 1 40
16404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160101632585 India Male Income Tax PAN CKDPS1774A Others 10 1 10
16405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED SHAHIL EBRAHIM Equity Equity 1208160101650767 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPE9109K Others 40 1 40
16406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH BHALCHANDRA VYAS Equity Equity 1208160101808205 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPV2090G Retired 10 1 10
16407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMED ALI Equity Equity 1208160101844436 India Male Income Tax PAN BNLPA3225J PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
16408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER BHARDWAJ Equity Equity 1208160101971938 India Male Income Tax PAN AOQPB8010D PUBLIC SECTOR 294 1 294
16409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THARIGONDA KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity 1208160102067249 India Male Income Tax PAN BTJPK1441A PUBLIC SECTOR 500 1 500
16410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL DAGADUAPPA DADGE Equity Equity 1208160102073552 India Male Income Tax PAN AWCPD5744L PRIVATE SECTOR 29 1 29
16411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU SAINI Equity Equity 1208160102142670 India Female Income Tax PAN ATZPR0545B Housewife 2750 1 2750
16412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE KETAN SHAH Equity Equity 1208160102156170 India Female Income Tax PAN FMPPS0451B PRIVATE SECTOR 700 1 700
16413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A MOHAN HUF Equity Equity 1208160102239531 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIHA9058E Business 10 1 10
16414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160102363441 India Male Income Tax PAN ESDPS8948Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR SURESH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208160102381281 India Male Income Tax PAN EXLPR3076M Student 80 1 80
16416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIHARIKA GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208160102395560 India Female Income Tax PAN BCAPG1793D Professional 11 1 11
16417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI SUBHASH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208160102401161 India Female Income Tax PAN ENJPR6493G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR THEYYAN Equity Equity 1208160102517092 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPT2990H Professional 4 1 4
16419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANASELVI NARAYANASAMY Equity Equity 1208160102517801 India Female Income Tax PAN DOBPM4211M Business 10 1 10
16420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH CHAND NIHALCHAND SOGANI Equity Equity 1208160102551385 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPS2114R Business 1100 1 1100
16421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH MANCHHARAM VORA Equity Equity 1208160102559268 India Male Income Tax PAN ALMPV7071R Retired 80 1 80
16422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUDDI . Equity Equity 1208160102601957 India Female Income Tax PAN DWXPG0808N Housewife 249 1 249
16423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208160102741161 India Male Income Tax PAN DOWPS5972C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
16424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH BEHERA Equity Equity 1208160102766851 India Male Income Tax PAN DGCPB1290L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
16425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD SHIVAJI YELE Equity Equity 1208160102775292 India Male Income Tax PAN AMXPY5449G PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
16426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN MAHADEV JATRARA Equity Equity 1208160102810408 India Male Income Tax PAN BUDPJ3661E Business 10 1 10
16427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160102829552 India Male Income Tax PAN AQWPK0035H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 335 1 335
16428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR DEEP SINGHAL Equity Equity 1208160102849600 India Male Income Tax PAN AVIPS5588G Professional 100 1 100
16429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALMAN MOHAMMED RIYAZODDIN MOHAMMED Equity Equity 1208160102850044 India Male Income Tax PAN EBMPM9565B PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
16430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160103011091 India Male Income Tax PAN BOEPG0886D PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
16431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA SURESH ADAV Equity Equity 1208160103027758 India Female Income Tax PAN DRAPA7343Q Others 12 1 12
16432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN VILASRAO ZADE Equity Equity 1208160103054085 India Male Income Tax PAN ABQPZ6930R Student 10 1 10
16433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADAN AMANAT Equity Equity 1208160103067550 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPA6602M Others 88 1 88
16434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160103072161 India Male Income Tax PAN AEWPG4929G Retired 10 1 10
16435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRAJ SACHIN SHETH Equity Equity 1208160103119773 India Male Income Tax PAN HKYPS5748Q Student 90 1 90
16436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIR SUHAIL Equity Equity 1208160103125099 India Male Income Tax PAN DFEPS5141L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 83 1 83
16437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI JANGID Equity Equity 1208160103174571 India Male Income Tax PAN BRQPJ8803C PRIVATE SECTOR 88 1 88
16438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL GOKULBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1204440000246681 India Male Income Tax PAN AFOPS7296H Business 10000 1 10000
16439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRINDA ROSHANBHAI DESAI Equity Equity 1204440000262484 India Female Income Tax PAN AJLPD7878D Housewife 50 1 50
16440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN MOTIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000273247 India Female Income Tax PAN AODPP7039R Housewife 90 1 90
16441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEV RAJ Equity Equity 1204440000310271 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPR1944M Retired 10 1 10
16442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSABEN JAYESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204440000324715 India Female Income Tax PAN EPSPP3792B Housewife 5 1 5
16443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA MANJUNATH PRABU Equity Equity 1204450000183650 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPP8790K Business 40 1 40
16444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDLYGOWDA B R Equity Equity 1204450000359186 India Male Income Tax PAN AGPPM7201E Business 5710 1 5710
16445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH A Equity Equity 1204450000387507 India Male Income Tax PAN CBWPR1074C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D SANKAR Equity Equity 1204450000393981 India Male Income Tax PAN AASPS2504F Business 267 1 267
16447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA SANKAR Equity Equity 1204450000394001 India Female Income Tax PAN AAGPP9155M Housewife 500 1 500
16448 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)ITI HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 1204450000400702 India Not applicable Other registration number 1204450000400702 Business 143500 1 143500
16449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA ANNAMALAI Equity Equity 1204450000424772 India Male Income Tax PAN AIXPR3285M Business 50 1 50
16450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R SHANKAR Equity Equity 1204450000433620 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPS1059H Service 10 1 10
16451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U DEEPIKA Equity Equity 1204450000500971 India Female Income Tax PAN AIYPD9796Q Housewife 55 1 55
16452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATHA DEVI JHABAK Equity Equity 1204450000501895 India Female Income Tax PAN ABQPL7147L Housewife 10 1 10
16453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATHRI BALASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity 1204450000515304 India Female Income Tax PAN ARAPB8532D Housewife 30 1 30
16454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATADA SIDDALINGESH Equity Equity 1204450000522630 India Male Income Tax PAN ASBPS8690P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL KHOT Equity Equity 1204450000609730 India Female Income Tax PAN AKLPT3399L PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
16456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNAM CHAND RATHI Equity Equity 1204450000647384 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJFP9721C Business 380 1 380
16457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNAM CHAND RATHI Equity Equity 1204450000647399 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOFP4817C Business 12190 1 12190
16458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHIMRAJ GANESHMAL BALAR Equity Equity 1204460000023527 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPB3479L Business 6000 1 6000
16459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH BHAWARLAL BHANSALI Equity Equity 1204460000023721 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPB5895Q Business 20 1 20
16460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA VIJAY VASTANI Equity Equity 1204470000011231 India Female Income Tax PAN AFJPV6818D Others 10 1 10



16461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA VIJAYKUMAR SARDESAI Equity Equity 1204470000033682 India Male Income Tax PAN BLMPS4895K Others 50 1 50
16462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA BHATTACHARJEE Equity Equity 1204470000035320 India Female Income Tax PAN AJSPB5944M Housewife 10 1 10
16463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA NARAYANA SASTRY KOTA Equity Equity 1204470000063483 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPK7742F Others 20 1 20
16464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY R AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1204470000152586 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHHA4605A Others 49 1 49
16465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GOYAL Equity Equity 1204470000173851 India Male Income Tax PAN AELPG8457N Others 450 1 450
16466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN I PARIKH Equity Equity 1204470000323172 India Male Income Tax PAN ACRPP7916M Others 30 1 30
16467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANU SINGH Equity Equity 1204470000363239 India Female Income Tax PAN BMUPS0840R Others 30 1 30
16468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHBHAI TULASHIBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1204470000461901 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPP5770A Others 20 1 20
16469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL SHANTARAM KHOJE Equity Equity 1204470000463886 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPK5770B Others 100 1 100
16470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH ARCHANA KIRANKUMAR Equity Equity 1204470000689957 India Female Income Tax PAN BKXPS7780M Others 30 1 30
16471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA MUNDHRA Equity Equity 1204470001297043 India Female Income Tax PAN ABMPM2378Q Others 50 1 50
16472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALAMBHAI SAVABHAI ATOS Equity Equity 1204470001347273 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPA1365M Others 30 1 30
16473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA KAMALKUMAR MODI Equity Equity 1204470001516510 India Male Income Tax PAN AQMPM7225K Others 500 1 500
16474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ GARG Equity Equity 1204470001560497 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPG1944M Others 10 1 10
16475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S FRANCISAMALRAJ Equity Equity 1204470001578367 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPF4616Q Others 40 1 40
16476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL BIPINBHAI DAYALBHAI Equity Equity 1204470001612462 India Male Income Tax PAN APRPP8287L Others 20 1 20
16477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL JAGDISH DESAI Equity Equity 1204470001626912 India Male Income Tax PAN ABXPD3680M Others 80 1 80
16478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR SAHAL Equity Equity 1204470001704021 India Male Income Tax PAN AKCPP6495N Others 20 1 20
16479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJITBHAI R CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1204470001789632 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPC1248B Service 20 1 20
16480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALAKRISHNA NARAYAN BHAT Equity Equity 1204470001847702 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPB0456R Others 10 1 10
16481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETNABEN NARESHBHAI NAKRANI Equity Equity 1204470001877503 India Male Income Tax PAN AFBPN1576L Others 10 1 10
16482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA KUMAR AMBLI Equity Equity 1204470001920187 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPA4757P Others 750 1 750
16483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH AJMERA Equity Equity 1204470002003371 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPA4697H Others 50 1 50
16484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SHAILESH Equity Equity 1204470002306740 India Male Income Tax PAN AUCPP0453G Service 150 1 150
16485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1204470002343407 India Male Income Tax PAN AIIPK7013M Others 10 1 10
16486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM SINGH Equity Equity 1204470002345267 India Male Income Tax PAN BQUPS1294M Others 20 1 20
16487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDA GOPAL SAYANI Equity Equity 1204470002449317 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPS1797H Others 400 1 400
16488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI P SHAH Equity Equity 1204470002462387 India Male Income Tax PAN BDYPS2382F Others 500 1 500
16489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL J MEHTA Equity Equity 1204470002477465 India Female Income Tax PAN AQJPM4194J Others 10 1 10
16490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS BAKSHI Equity Equity 1204470002523593 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPB6972A Others 2 1 2
16491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAKKUMAR AGARWAL K Equity Equity 1204470002556416 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPK5295K Others 10 1 10
16492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH KUMAR GAUR Equity Equity 1204470002775397 India Male Income Tax PAN ANZPG7639P Business 20 1 20
16493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1204470002851902 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPV8067C Others 40 1 40
16494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHANDRA Equity Equity 1204470002853188 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPC8751C Others 10 1 10
16495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACHINT KAUR PAHWA Equity Equity 1204470002970139 India Female Income Tax PAN ABDPP0040P Business 30 1 30
16496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA ARVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204470003039393 India Female Income Tax PAN ATXPP9182C Housewife 289 1 289
16497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGAPRASAD JASTI Equity Equity 1204470003040831 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPJ6119R Others 400 1 400
16498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTIKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI JOSHI Equity Equity 1204470003116881 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPJ4300P Retired 60 1 60
16499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU K P Equity Equity 1204470003158658 India Female Income Tax PAN ATOPP2098L Others 5 1 5
16500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASMEEN AMEEN BAWANI Equity Equity 1204470003183353 India Female Income Tax PAN AFCPB8131J Business 20 1 20
16501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM PANCHAL Equity Equity 1204470003190369 India Male Income Tax PAN ALWPP9065H Others 20 1 20
16502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KOSHY M Equity Equity 1204470003211392 India Male Income Tax PAN ANQPR3983G Business 140 1 140
16503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAMINEE V VAIDYA Equity Equity 1204470003245899 India Female Income Tax PAN AAZPV6447P Others 20 1 20
16504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M T RANA Equity Equity 1204470003260685 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPR2127G Business 10 1 10
16505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINI KANAIYALAL VADHWA Equity Equity 1204470003396928 India Female Income Tax PAN AETPV6476N Others 500 1 500
16506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR SHARADA Equity Equity 1204470003554944 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPS8403L Others 100 1 100
16507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1204470003595643 India Female Income Tax PAN ACEPS4518B Others 180 1 180
16508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KHAJURIA Equity Equity 1204470003626493 India Female Income Tax PAN AWFPK3913M Others 10 1 10
16509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPABEN H PANDYA Equity Equity 1204470003716167 India Female Income Tax PAN ANXPP7052P Others 10 1 10
16510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KILARU PURNACHANDRA RAO Equity Equity 1204470003720226 India Male Income Tax PAN AUIPP1642F Others 2660 1 2660
16511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT SHARAN BHATNAGAR Equity Equity 1204470003940329 India Male Income Tax PAN AQHPB4358F Others 60 1 60
16512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAPHULLA KUMAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208160114688570 India Male Income Tax PAN CZGPK7999M PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
16513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA GIRISHKUMAR CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208160114716501 India Female Income Tax PAN AGSPC8654N Housewife 222 1 222
16514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH ARORA Equity Equity 1208160114740138 India Male Income Tax PAN BOEPS9344L Professional 1400 1 1400
16515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208160114815773 India Male Income Tax PAN DCNPS0937J PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
16516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI DEVIDAS KALE Equity Equity 1208160114849657 India Female Income Tax PAN AGMPK5205H Housewife 40 1 40
16517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSOVAN GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160114854840 India Male Income Tax PAN BCBPG5514K PRIVATE SECTOR 280 1 280
16518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUR MADATALI KHORASI Equity Equity 1208160114889217 India Male Income Tax PAN AGQPK0108D Others 2200 1 2200
16519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND TRAMBAK KEDAR Equity Equity 1208160114908716 India Male Income Tax PAN BIKPK1830K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 12 1 12
16520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160114935081 India Male Income Tax PAN CKEPS2917Q Others 10 1 10
16521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJYA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208160114962280 India Male Income Tax PAN AZBPM2993A Business 15 1 15
16522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK VINODBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1208160115004381 India Male Income Tax PAN AHKPS9042H Business 40 1 40
16523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR CHOPRA Equity Equity 1208160115110774 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPC9530A Professional 150 1 150
16524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD MOTHABHAU KHAIRNAR Equity Equity 1208160115190118 India Male Income Tax PAN LHMPK4600E Student 175 1 175
16525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SIRIGE MALLIKARJUNAPPA Equity Equity 1208160115246749 India Male Income Tax PAN AWSPM0281F Others 5 1 5
16526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208160115249452 India Male Income Tax PAN AZNPC7069F Others 111 1 111
16527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURANDAR KUMAR PAINKRA Equity Equity 1208160115396943 India Male Income Tax PAN DBKPP6129P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 121 1 121
16528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEELAM ANKARAJU Equity Equity 1208160115406627 India Male Income Tax PAN BOPPS4029P PRIVATE SECTOR 745 1 745
16529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIET ANIL MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160115482650 India Male Income Tax PAN DFZPM6240F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJALI SUNIL KURHADE Equity Equity 1208160115517657 India Female Income Tax PAN HATPK6032E Student 1 1 1
16531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP OMPRAKASH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160115543789 India Male Income Tax PAN EISPS5286L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIPRA SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160115569176 India Female Income Tax PAN BISPS9863G Professional 100 1 100
16533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY ANANT BHAT Equity Equity 1208160115611911 India Male Income Tax PAN EYVPB0910H Student 14 1 14
16534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKHA CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity 1208160115682798 India Female Income Tax PAN BJCPC4883P Housewife 25 1 25
16535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV RAI Equity Equity 1208160115735349 India Male Income Tax PAN AZRPR5701M Others 335 1 335
16536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARABIN SARKAR Equity Equity 1208160115765515 India Male Income Tax PAN NHRPS3956N Others 51 1 51
16537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160115766111 India Male Income Tax PAN AMEPK8038N Others 20 1 20
16538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA BABASAHEB PATIL Equity Equity 1208160115780126 India Female Income Tax PAN ARSPP9573C Housewife 70 1 70
16539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAVITA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160115903831 India Female Income Tax PAN HGDPD7285N Business 700 1 700
16540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY PRAKASH PANDEY Equity Equity 1208160115905174 India Male Income Tax PAN ACLPP5613P Others 1 1 1
16541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV RANJAN VERMA Equity Equity 1208160115934989 India Male Income Tax PAN ATCPV2106K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURSIMRAN KAUR Equity Equity 1208160115952548 India Female Income Tax PAN GXBPK2428G Professional 20 1 20
16543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANPRATAP AMAR MAURYA Equity Equity 1208160115955665 India Male Income Tax PAN FQAPM7112Q Student 10 1 10
16544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATHA DHARAVATH Equity Equity 1208160115980605 India Female Income Tax PAN CEPPD9002Q Housewife 226 1 226
16545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160116010633 India Male Income Tax PAN DKTPK9184H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 18 1 18
16546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED WASEEM ATHIR Equity Equity 1208160116014701 India Male Income Tax PAN AKTPA2076P Business 237 1 237
16547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNKUMAR DULABHAI VIRANI Equity Equity 1208160116135106 India Male Income Tax PAN BMKPV7729N Professional 90 1 90
16548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANVEER PASHA Equity Equity 1208160116250782 India Male Income Tax PAN BJQPP7166N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH JAIN Equity Equity 1208160116308540 India Female Income Tax PAN ABLPJ0492K Housewife 225 1 225
16550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARYASHU THAKUR Equity Equity 1208160116334668 India Male Income Tax PAN CHQPT5603P Student 69 1 69
16551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL SAREEN Equity Equity 1208160116389665 India Male Income Tax PAN HGOPS8899L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH KARBHARI GITE Equity Equity 1208160116402731 India Male Income Tax PAN AFQPG3332J Business 265 1 265
16553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAINAB ABBAS LAKDAWALLA Equity Equity 1208160116494621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABYPL2042E PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
16554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN ANUJA Equity Equity 1208160116552710 India Female Income Tax PAN BGCPA6285L Housewife 11 1 11
16555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH SINGH KUSHWAAHA Equity Equity 1208160116574458 India Male Income Tax PAN IJPPK8432N Student 2 1 2
16556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160116591241 India Female Income Tax PAN CLVPS9233D Business 100 1 100
16557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKUMAR THANGAMANI Equity Equity 1208160116648973 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPT2402N Business 2 1 2
16558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA GANESH INGALE Equity Equity 1208160116666971 India Female Income Tax PAN BODPG2225K Business 53 1 53
16559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITABH KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1208160116668531 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GJXPS0179G Business 50 1 50
16560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKRITI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160116758391 India Female Income Tax PAN BNIPG8920R PRIVATE SECTOR 1932 1 1932
16561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IJAHAR ALI Equity Equity 1208160116801423 India Male Income Tax PAN BGEPA6111P Others 171 1 171
16562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH CHANDRAKAR Equity Equity 1208160116808258 India Male Income Tax PAN CJZPC4078G Student 60 1 60
16563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA KRISHNA NANNAPANENI Equity Equity 1208160116808374 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPN2229N Business 57 1 57
16564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR ANAND RAO CHUAHAN Equity Equity 1208160116809650 India Male Income Tax PAN AGRPC2993H Professional 144 1 144
16565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASMITA AJAY CHALIKWAR Equity Equity 1208160116811672 India Female Income Tax PAN ATLPC2979G Housewife 100 1 100
16566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNATH DHONDIBA WARKAD Equity Equity 1208160116844153 India Male Income Tax PAN ADXPW8378F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 34 1 34
16567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA PRASAD PANDA Equity Equity 1208160116846452 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPP7585D Business 1 1 1
16568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM VERMA Equity Equity 1208160116868793 India Female Income Tax PAN BBVPV1536P Housewife 100 1 100
16569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIA SULTANA BARBHUIYA Equity Equity 1208160116893091 India Female Income Tax PAN BRNPB2273D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
16570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT SURESH MOTEKAR Equity Equity 1208160116935521 India Male Income Tax PAN BGGPM7131K Others 100 1 100
16571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSH RAJESH ARASPURE Equity Equity 1208160116948539 India Male Income Tax PAN EYOPA3316P Student 350 1 350
16572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH RAMESH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160117040220 India Male Income Tax PAN DJPPG1589F Business 25 1 25
16573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN DAS Equity Equity 1208160117051473 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPD4703K Business 10 1 10
16574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160117129482 India Female Income Tax PAN FNOPK4482E Others 7 1 7
16575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU RAKESH YADAV Equity Equity 1208160117155445 India Female Income Tax PAN AGWPY3483F Business 20 1 20
16576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETA DEEPAK SHAH Equity Equity 1208160117162733 India Female Income Tax PAN FVCPS3609R Professional 7390 1 7390
16577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableKAIPPENCHERYMANA SIVOTHAMANNAMBOODIRI DAMODARANEquity Equity 1208160117196621 India Male Income Tax PAN APNPD9840B PRIVATE SECTOR 520 1 520
16578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILKUMAR GANPATRAO NIMBALKAR Equity Equity 1208160117202260 India Male Income Tax PAN ABBPN9295J Retired 125 1 125
16579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208160117259816 India Male Income Tax PAN ABWPV2325C Business 70 1 70
16580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARNAB GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160117270291 India Male Income Tax PAN AVBPG1630N PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
16581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJUMAN PARVIN Equity Equity 1208160117272658 India Female Income Tax PAN FOFPP4753H Housewife 170 1 170
16582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1208160117374316 India Male Income Tax PAN BBLPA2895Q Business 22 1 22
16583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SHAHIL SHAFIKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160117408513 India Male Income Tax PAN FKDPP5228M Professional 100 1 100
16584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160117470798 India Male Income Tax PAN CGMPK7204A Business 80 1 80
16585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN RAMESHBHAI GAJJAR Equity Equity 1204470019409836 India Female Income Tax PAN DREPG6289M Housewife 9320 1 9320
16586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GUPTA Equity Equity 1204470019581429 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPG9523B Professional 100 1 100
16587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1204470019773960 India Male Income Tax PAN ADRPK7757J PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMANTH PASSI Equity Equity 1204470020077506 India Male Income Tax PAN BMAPP6161J PRIVATE SECTOR 1050 1 1050
16589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGNELO ELVES DSOUZA Equity Equity 1204470020728205 India Male Income Tax PAN ANXPD2548J PUBLIC SECTOR 15 1 15
16590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEETENDAR PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1204470020835682 India Male Income Tax PAN BSOPS1604M PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVI AMIT GUPTA Equity Equity 1204470021039710 India Female Income Tax PAN AGEPS5833R Professional 4263 1 4263
16592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR VARMA Equity Equity 1204470021628081 India Male Income Tax PAN ACRPV3001H Professional 400 1 400
16593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARADWAJ GADEPALLI Equity Equity 1204470021760141 India Male Income Tax PAN BPEPG5803B PUBLIC SECTOR 4 1 4
16594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNY MAHANTA Equity Equity 1204470021947863 India Female Income Tax PAN BYFPM3753G Professional 10 1 10
16595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI SHEKHAR AMALE Equity Equity 1204470024148467 India Male Income Tax PAN AFAPA8660D PUBLIC SECTOR 90 1 90
16596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD JAVED Equity Equity 1204470024416374 India Male Income Tax PAN BBEPJ2626R PUBLIC SECTOR 4 1 4
16597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN JAIN Equity Equity 1204470024873762 India Male Income Tax PAN APNPJ3053Q PUBLIC SECTOR 95 1 95
16598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMALA DEVI CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1204470025339354 India Female Income Tax PAN AFLPC5079D PUBLIC SECTOR 131 1 131
16599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH RAJ Equity Equity 1204470025495974 India Male Income Tax PAN ASVPA8781D PUBLIC SECTOR 19 1 19
16600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMA SUSHIL GANDHI Equity Equity 1204470025808731 India Female Income Tax PAN AAGPG9538H PUBLIC SECTOR 814 1 814
16601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH SURYAKANT MEHTA Equity Equity 1204470025835354 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPM3875M PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNARAYAN NISHAD Equity Equity 1204470026051765 India Male Income Tax PAN AMAPN2823L PUBLIC SECTOR 300 1 300
16603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTI SACHIN BORA Equity Equity 1204470026071813 India Female Income Tax PAN BCQPB2341L PUBLIC SECTOR 2082 1 2082
16604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA DHANUKA Equity Equity 1204470026082272 India Female Income Tax PAN ACYPD1526A Business 2000 1 2000
16605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABULVAFA NIJAMUDDIN SHAH Equity Equity 1204470026115383 India Male Income Tax PAN KIGPS6596P PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA SINGH Equity Equity 1204470026225960 India Female Income Tax PAN IJKPS6504Q PUBLIC SECTOR 1150 1 1150
16607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1204470026281861 India Male Income Tax PAN BBLPA2895Q PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
16608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KESHAV CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1204470026694000 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPC2077G PUBLIC SECTOR 1000 1 1000
16609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARIPPALLY BEENA Equity Equity 1204470027096050 India Female Income Tax PAN ALDPB1387P PUBLIC SECTOR 30 1 30
16610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA . Equity Equity 1204470027289178 India Male Income Tax PAN AUXPR8464N Professional 10 1 10
16611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH DAGADU ROTE Equity Equity 1204470027438709 India Male Income Tax PAN AJWPR2870G PUBLIC SECTOR 400 1 400
16612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY PRABHAKAR KULKARNI Equity Equity 1204470027482991 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXPK7977R PUBLIC SECTOR 427 1 427
16613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJA KINNAR SHAH Equity Equity 1204470027596469 India Female Income Tax PAN AVNPS8929C PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
16614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATILAL VASHARAMBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1204470027599719 India Male Income Tax PAN AXRPP3647C PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN MAHENDRAKUMAR MANIYAR Equity Equity 1204470027629755 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPM1220L PUBLIC SECTOR 500 1 500
16616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KANJIBHAI GAJERA Equity Equity 1204470027718921 India Male Income Tax PAN EDWPG1485G PUBLIC SECTOR 103 1 103
16617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUVAGYA BALA Equity Equity 1204470027749411 India Male Income Tax PAN GHBPB3438P Student 10 1 10
16618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIA MEHTA Equity Equity 1204470027766446 India Female Income Tax PAN AVMPM6402H PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
16619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PANDURANG MALI Equity Equity 1204470027848402 India Male Income Tax PAN AKKPM7498Q PUBLIC SECTOR 300 1 300
16620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHAMA SINGH Equity Equity 1204470028001714 India Female Income Tax PAN DHMPS4347L PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HALAVARTHI BASAVARAJAPPA ARPITHA Equity Equity 1204470028061641 India Male Income Tax PAN DOYPA0940A PUBLIC SECTOR 200 1 200
16622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSAN ADHIKARY Equity Equity 1204470028236855 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPA0108J Retired 2 1 2
16623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONDAPATI REKHA RAO Equity Equity 1204470028607711 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFQPR6204B PUBLIC SECTOR 250 1 250
16624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANG NARENDRA PATEL Equity Equity 1204470028850109 India Male Income Tax PAN AQPPP1179E PUBLIC SECTOR 15 1 15
16625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHANDRAN AATHESWARAN Equity Equity 1204470028878397 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPA3365Q PUBLIC SECTOR 3 1 3
16626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1204470028885744 India Male Income Tax PAN AEIPV8929D PUBLIC SECTOR 21 1 21
16627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVRA BANERJEE Equity Equity 1204470028916157 India Female Income Tax PAN BLPPB4676N Professional 200 1 200
16628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable G PADMA Equity Equity 1204470028985458 India Female Income Tax PAN AQPPP3603H Professional 100 1 100
16629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHBHAI ARUNBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204470029179482 India Male Income Tax PAN ACQPP6285J Professional 1000 1 1000
16630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LUCKY BAJAJ Equity Equity 1204470029325900 India Female Income Tax PAN ACYPL0535D Professional 25 1 25
16631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA DEVI Equity Equity 1204470029341711 India Female Income Tax PAN JKRPD9772A PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESHVER MASRAM Equity Equity 1204470029386466 India Male Income Tax PAN DVGPM7842Q Professional 100 1 100
16633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GUNVANTRAI BHATT Equity Equity 1204470029525668 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPB3984E Professional 150 1 150
16634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA MADHURI PALAGIRI Equity Equity 1204470029537439 India Female Income Tax PAN EDIPP1664N PUBLIC SECTOR 28 1 28
16635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANARASI SHIVDEV YADAV Equity Equity 1204470029579680 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPY4289E PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
16636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA DAS Equity Equity 1204470029793363 India Female Income Tax PAN AUDPD8114B Professional 200 1 200
16637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYEE DIPAKKUMAR RAMANLAL Equity Equity 1204470029839920 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPN4615B Professional 2700 1 2700



16638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN VASANT GHULE Equity Equity 1204470030036421 India Female Income Tax PAN AXQPG3172J Professional 4 1 4
16639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL ASHVINBHAI KAPADIA Equity Equity 1204470030143738 India Male Income Tax PAN CSVPK8949P PUBLIC SECTOR 1586 1 1586
16640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRABHAI JIVABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204470030236041 India Male Income Tax PAN AIAPP7844H Retired 40 1 40
16641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA GHOSH PAL Equity Equity 1204470030239986 India Female Income Tax PAN AZEPG3097Q Professional 355 1 355
16642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRYANKA GIRI Equity Equity 1204470030311887 India Female Income Tax PAN AJAPG4605N PUBLIC SECTOR 196 1 196
16643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA BAHADUR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1204470030312779 India Male Income Tax PAN AERPS3593P Professional 70 1 70
16644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL SWAMI Equity Equity 1204470030424941 India Male Income Tax PAN FJCPS7303J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAMUNA PRASAD MAHAJAN Equity Equity 1204470030451131 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPM9855H Professional 80 1 80
16646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNASHABEN DIKSHITKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1204470030569021 India Female Income Tax PAN CNPPP2625G PUBLIC SECTOR 150 1 150
16647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SHARMA Equity Equity 1204470030621083 India Male Income Tax PAN GXMPS4976L PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
16648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA MOULIK Equity Equity 1204470030642986 India Female Income Tax PAN ANBPM6397C Professional 100 1 100
16649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIZA JAYESH MODI Equity Equity 1204470030733839 India Female Income Tax PAN APDPB8463N PUBLIC SECTOR 40 1 40
16650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK . Equity Equity 1204470030753619 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPD5435M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHU MITRA Equity Equity 1204470030839637 India Female Income Tax PAN AUMPM8586F Professional 20 1 20
16652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK CHILKOTI Equity Equity 1204470030936681 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPC7045B Professional 600 1 600
16653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI SANTOSH SAKHARE Equity Equity 1204470031155371 India Female Income Tax PAN CJKPS8878P Service 70 1 70
16654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV ANIL GANDHI Equity Equity 1204470031159606 India Male Income Tax PAN AHDPG9634N Service 350 1 350
16655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA DASGUPTA Equity Equity 1204470031192608 India Female Income Tax PAN ALRPD5386J Housewife 30 1 30
16656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIMPLE JAIN Equity Equity 1204480000035976 India Female Income Tax PAN AVLPJ4137F Housewife 1000 1 1000
16657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIJIT MAZUMDAR Equity Equity 1208160132058481 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HQSPM9745M Others 2 1 2
16658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CATHERINE BELARMINO MASCARENHAS Equity Equity 1208160132106828 India Female Income Tax PAN AJCPM1585H PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
16659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL TARACHAND SONI Equity Equity 1208160132174097 India Male Income Tax PAN BNJPS5043J PRIVATE SECTOR 400 1 400
16660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDHAKUMAR ASHWINI Equity Equity 1208160132179572 India Female Income Tax PAN ETGPA0447A Student 100 1 100
16661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160132180985 India Male Income Tax PAN EQQPS5170B Business 255 1 255
16662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160132186024 India Female Income Tax PAN IFPPS6998K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 1 2000
16663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAN RAJKUMAR Equity Equity 1208160132334243 India Male Income Tax PAN APAPR9411F PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
16664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SATYANARAYANA NARAHARISETTY Equity Equity 1208160132359585 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPN6999A Retired 75 1 75
16665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP EKNATH CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208160132401311 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPC4745K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA PAREEK Equity Equity 1208160132411541 India Male Income Tax PAN FYXPP8310Q PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
16667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160132417845 India Male Income Tax PAN CUDPS2254R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
16668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISHBHAI LAGADHIRBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160132482854 India Male Income Tax PAN AZYPC2759B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
16669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH GOYAL Equity Equity 1208160132507519 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPG0478Q PRIVATE SECTOR 4181 1 4181
16670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUGATA PAL Equity Equity 1208160132544080 India Male Income Tax PAN ARNPP8234H Professional 3570 1 3570
16671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA RANI Equity Equity 1208160132574808 India Female Income Tax PAN DZOPR8940G Student 2 1 2
16672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVINA SAMEER BHOSALE Equity Equity 1208160132632988 India Female Income Tax PAN BFQPB4798L Housewife 151 1 151
16673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH Equity Equity 1208160132653780 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS9612J Retired 200 1 200
16674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160132671485 India Female Income Tax PAN IBXPK4269M Housewife 30 1 30
16675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABASAHEB LAXMAN GADE Equity Equity 1208160132678501 India Male Income Tax PAN BBFPG8058R Business 1500 1 1500
16676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIKKUMAR GAJERA Equity Equity 1208160132712970 India Male Income Tax PAN DZUPG3275F Others 30 1 30
16677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHITH RAI PAJIMBILA Equity Equity 1208160132727607 India Male Income Tax PAN ARSPR3144F PRIVATE SECTOR 99 1 99
16678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYEETA DEB Equity Equity 1208160132728881 India Female Income Tax PAN AQTPD9342D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
16679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL PASHA Equity Equity 1208160132750966 India Male Income Tax PAN AUWPP9461A Business 491 1 491
16680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAKRAKODI SUBRAHMANYA SHASTRY Equity Equity 1208160132755951 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPS8614E Others 50 1 50
16681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT . Equity Equity 1208160132810347 India Male Income Tax PAN BRHPA2301R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 51 1 51
16682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANAAL PARIKH Equity Equity 1208160132837574 India Male Income Tax PAN EWLPP0954B Professional 158 1 158
16683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHFAQUE ANSARI Equity Equity 1208160132863235 India Male Income Tax PAN ACOPA2740B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
16684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANTHAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA Equity Equity 1208160132877208 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPH3106J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 125 1 125
16685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYA PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160132914167 India Female Income Tax PAN FITPP2986N PRIVATE SECTOR 114 1 114
16686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JHA Equity Equity 1208160132942931 India Male Income Tax PAN AUTPJ4247K Professional 50 1 50
16687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PARSHRAM MHATRE Equity Equity 1208160133013253 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPM1260P Business 62000 1 62000
16688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY HAMPIHOLI Equity Equity 1208160133030786 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPH1256Q Professional 10 1 10
16689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAJ SATHISH Equity Equity 1208160133084849 India Male Income Tax PAN BPTPS2354J Others 100 1 100
16690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA AMOL PAWAR Equity Equity 1208160133122759 India Female Income Tax PAN AJRPG2675F Housewife 1 1 1
16691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM LAL TANWAR Equity Equity 1208160133137710 India Male Income Tax PAN ACZPT5122B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
16692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA THAKUR Equity Equity 1208160133207243 India Female Income Tax PAN BPAPT8373K Others 4120 1 4120
16693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJUM ARA Equity Equity 1208160133223354 India Female Income Tax PAN BBMPA9090A Housewife 10 1 10
16694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOWHER AHMAD PARRAY Equity Equity 1208160133285158 India Male Income Tax PAN BWLPP7357P PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
16695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDUNURU SITA RAMA RAJU Equity Equity 1208160133340402 India Male Income Tax PAN BFGPS8989N Others 587 1 587
16696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160133368614 India Male Income Tax PAN AITPK1702G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 115 1 115
16697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPULKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI LIMBASIYA Equity Equity 1208160133375746 India Male Income Tax PAN APDPL5211J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA LALLAN PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160133413721 India Female Income Tax PAN DJAPG6445M PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
16699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKRITI SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160133414284 India Female Income Tax PAN HMYPS9979B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HOLABASAYYA GHANTI Equity Equity 1208160133422367 India Male Income Tax PAN CHQPG3417E Others 150 1 150
16701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HERAL JAIN Equity Equity 1208160133429191 India Female Income Tax PAN CGNPJ4233P Student 18 1 18
16702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKE KESWANI Equity Equity 1208160133435910 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPA1889N Retired 440 1 440
16703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA RAMANAIAH JALADI Equity Equity 1208160133459577 India Male Income Tax PAN AKAPJ5900A PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
16704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160133505764 India Male Income Tax PAN BKGPP4118M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT NATH Equity Equity 1208160133520605 India Male Income Tax PAN AMBPN6163A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 27 1 27
16706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANCHAL KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160133535717 India Female Income Tax PAN NSZPK2760P Student 60 1 60
16707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PODODDI VARUN SAI Equity Equity 1208160133538129 India Male Income Tax PAN NAKPS9610F Others 60 1 60
16708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160133613979 India Male Income Tax PAN AMWPC1014C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KESHAVA BANGERA Equity Equity 1208160133625205 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPB4308D PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISWANADH PANDURI Equity Equity 1208160133662235 India Male Income Tax PAN CRCPP5010Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1140 1 1140
16711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITISH JAGDISHBHAI TARSARIA Equity Equity 1208160133665261 India Male Income Tax PAN ATNPT4075C Business 40 1 40
16712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV SAHAY PANDEY Equity Equity 1208160133737239 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPP4132E PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
16713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJRA BILAL YUNUS Equity Equity 1208160133809227 India Male Income Tax PAN BPLPY0512C Business 294 1 294
16714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160133818259 India Male Income Tax PAN BJZPK1453L Business 152 1 152
16715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASBIR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160133860527 India Male Income Tax PAN GKCPS1588D Others 70 1 70
16716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALBIR KAUR Equity Equity 1208160133914542 India Female Income Tax PAN EYXPK0025C Housewife 90 1 90
16717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATHINAPANDIAN ANURADHA Equity Equity 1208160133963970 India Female Income Tax PAN AULPA4837C PRIVATE SECTOR 570 1 570
16718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASWATHY SATHYAN RADHA Equity Equity 1208160133965243 India Female Income Tax PAN BYIPR3404A Others 80 1 80
16719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTHA PRIYA BATTULA Equity Equity 1208160134028054 India Male Income Tax PAN AGMPB2874M Others 2000 1 2000
16720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSANTO KUMAR BEHERA Equity Equity 1208160134033174 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPB1311C Others 1 1 1
16721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCE SINGH Equity Equity 1208160134064971 India Male Income Tax PAN GKBPS0975M Business 450 1 450
16722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN GAJANAN RAUT Equity Equity 1208160134075001 India Male Income Tax PAN ANOPR9764K Others 40 1 40
16723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTANU GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160134114819 India Male Income Tax PAN ATBPG5190M Others 50 1 50
16724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI RAHUL PANCHAL Equity Equity 1208160134163375 India Female Income Tax PAN CWWPP7119M Others 50 1 50
16725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL . Equity Equity 1208160134193961 India Male Income Tax PAN AUYPC0794M Professional 1 1 1
16726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160134217333 India Male Income Tax PAN CASPG1028E Business 70 1 70
16727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANAY ATULKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208160134251820 India Male Income Tax PAN EOLPS9159R PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
16728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH CHOUHAN Equity Equity 1208160134265943 India Male Income Tax PAN AUWPC9109Q Business 200 1 200
16729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1204720015402573 India Male Income Tax PAN BAAPP5940B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHABALA POOJARI MALA Equity Equity 1204720015464776 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPM6280P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISHKUMAR RAMNATH TIWARI Equity Equity 1204720015593502 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPT2049P PUBLIC SECTOR 40 1 40
16732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYAN HEGDE Equity Equity 1204720015764686 India Male Income Tax PAN AGWPH0237L Others 10 1 10
16733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STELLA LOBO Equity Equity 1204720015782984 India Female Income Tax PAN ACVPL5652L Retired 50 1 50
16734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAGOPAL MUTHUSWAMY Equity Equity 1204720015903683 India Male Income Tax PAN AQEPM7869D PRIVATE SECTOR 18000 1 18000
16735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAM GROVER Equity Equity 1204720016084218 India Female Income Tax PAN ACNPG0523F Retired 40 1 40
16736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUMARI NEHA Equity Equity 1204720016347307 India Female Income Tax PAN BLFPN1015F Housewife 8 1 8
16737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA SHARMA Equity Equity 1204720016640133 India Female Income Tax PAN AFFPS5890E Housewife 10 1 10
16738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TOMESHWAR KUMAR BEDGE Equity Equity 1204720016868805 India Male Income Tax PAN AUKPB7008F PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
16739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity 1204720016931079 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPD5564N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
16740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBOO KUMARI Equity Equity 1204720016948285 India Female Income Tax PAN DLMPK0027F Housewife 20 1 20
16741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B KAMESHWARAN Equity Equity 1204720016984273 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPB0404F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA DEVI Equity Equity 1204720017112803 India Female Income Tax PAN ERWPD6861F Housewife 20 1 20
16743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSHREE AVINASH TELANG Equity Equity 1204720017676609 India Female Income Tax PAN ABWPT4190P Retired 100 1 100
16744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAITHIYANATHAN SUBBIAH Equity Equity 1204720017677617 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPV8812A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 500 1 500
16745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable C M MANOHARAN Equity Equity 1204720018381930 India Male Income Tax PAN ASWPM0997N PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
16746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHI C Equity Equity 1204720018474415 India Female Income Tax PAN BFPPS1356N PRIVATE SECTOR 77 1 77
16747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA KALYAN RAM TATA Equity Equity 1204720018589781 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPT8334M PUBLIC SECTOR 172 1 172
16748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP VASANT PARWATE Equity Equity 1204720018689514 India Male Income Tax PAN ABPPP8768C Retired 2500 1 2500
16749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA SHARMA Equity Equity 1204720018860391 India Female Income Tax PAN BTNPS5950E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 22 1 22
16750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALASUBRAMANIAN SHANTHI Equity Equity 1204720018895441 India Female Income Tax PAN ADPPS7287K Housewife 10 1 10
16751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHATRIYA BHAMINI RASHMI Equity Equity 1204720019027856 India Female Income Tax PAN ASCPK4700B Housewife 290 1 290
16752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIA GOYAL Equity Equity 1204720019038828 India Female Income Tax PAN AQHPG9878K Housewife 100 1 100
16753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIT KAPOOR Equity Equity 1204720019088597 India Male Income Tax PAN AQTPK7496H Business 100 1 100
16754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SHARMA Equity Equity 1204720019174331 India Male Income Tax PAN MQCPS6335N PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAXABEN MANHAR SANGADA Equity Equity 1204720019204133 India Female Income Tax PAN BMMPS3274B Housewife 310 1 310
16756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ RAI BANSAL Equity Equity 1204720019218617 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPB9724Q Professional 1600 1 1600
16757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1204720019281059 India Male Income Tax PAN AOSPG5310F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP DATTATRAYA KADAM Equity Equity 1204720019296502 India Male Income Tax PAN AIYPK5960H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRESHKUMAR BAVCHANDBHAI MAYANI Equity Equity 1204720019298869 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPM2658F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 140 1 140
16760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDUL PARWATE Equity Equity 1204720019314837 India Male Income Tax PAN CIGPP4372L PRIVATE SECTOR 850 1 850
16761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRANI . Equity Equity 1204720019498588 India Female Income Tax PAN ABVPI9486N PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
16762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR BHATIA Equity Equity 1204720019501777 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPB9783E Retired 144 1 144
16763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1204720019677694 India Male Income Tax PAN BJIPK3232N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T DANIEL TUIKHANG KOREN Equity Equity 1204720019751457 India Male Income Tax PAN CPCPK3980A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THATTARI VAMSHI KRISHNA Equity Equity 1204720019870175 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPT8846F Business 1000 1 1000
16766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR CHATTERJEE Equity Equity 1204720019911164 India Male Income Tax PAN ACFPC3698H Retired 500 1 500
16767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ ARYAN Equity Equity 1204720019976807 India Male Income Tax PAN BJKPA0013R PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL ANILKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1204720019988882 India Female Income Tax PAN AFMPS3963B PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
16769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA RANI Equity Equity 1204720020056199 India Female Income Tax PAN AWCPR2847J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV KUMAR Equity Equity 1204720020321597 India Male Income Tax PAN AWBPK0535F Business 345 1 345
16771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIDDIYAR PRASAD Equity Equity 1204720020361518 India Male Income Tax PAN AIVPP4218L Retired 20 1 20
16772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKI SANAT TALATI Equity Equity 1204720020493847 India Female Income Tax PAN ADKPT5820E Housewife 90 1 90
16773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND CHHABRA Equity Equity 1204720020531816 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPC5463A PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
16774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUDIYA KACHHAWAHA Equity Equity 1204720020609960 India Female Income Tax PAN JUWPK9346A PUBLIC SECTOR 200 1 200
16775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRAN KAPOOR Equity Equity 1204720020814075 India Female Income Tax PAN BDFPK2087J Housewife 21 1 21
16776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTIBEN VALAND Equity Equity 1204720020903790 India Female Income Tax PAN BJGPV5838P Student 70 1 70
16777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REVATHEESWARA RAO JOSYULA Equity Equity 1204720021055190 India Male Income Tax PAN AQCPJ2320A PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
16778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH ISHWARLAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1204720021097750 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPP3689F Retired 15 1 15
16779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHAN SARBAN Equity Equity 1204720021130113 India Male Income Tax PAN BLSPS7700M PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAMALLESWARI VUYYALA Equity Equity 1204720021148093 India Female Income Tax PAN AFEPV4560P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINAKSHI KUMARI SINGH Equity Equity 1204720021157072 India Female Income Tax PAN CFIPS0726N PUBLIC SECTOR 285 1 285
16782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA PARESH BARATE Equity Equity 1204720021196095 India Female Income Tax PAN AIGPN7268M PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
16783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYAKANT MAHADEO TORASKAR Equity Equity 1204720021202758 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPT4239M Student 20 1 20
16784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POTHU RAJU DAMERLA Equity Equity 1204720021396726 India Male Income Tax PAN AJHPD8282H PUBLIC SECTOR 269 1 269
16785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH SAINI Equity Equity 1204720021495417 India Male Income Tax PAN AXQPS9968L PRIVATE SECTOR 153 1 153
16786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KONNUR Equity Equity 1204720021591721 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPK1051G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV GUPTA Equity Equity 1204720021640975 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPG0670J Retired 20 1 20
16788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMUACHARI KUMARESAN Equity Equity 1204720021704601 India Male Income Tax PAN ARQPK5289A Professional 100 1 100
16789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIRAPANI NAIK Equity Equity 1204720021765112 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPN8593R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 350 1 350
16790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANA CHANDRA LENKA Equity Equity 1204720022087486 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPL9304J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
16791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKDUMASHRAF ABDULKARIM SONIWALA Equity Equity 1204720022357810 India Male Income Tax PAN ESJPS8043G Business 16 1 16
16792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMA PERWEEN Equity Equity 1204720022373083 India Female Income Tax PAN CGTPP2620Q Housewife 100 1 100
16793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEEL SANJAYBHAI DHOLA Equity Equity 1204720022417721 India Male Income Tax PAN CTWPD6073R Student 15 1 15
16794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA DORA THANGKHIEW Equity Equity 1204720022446284 India Female Income Tax PAN AFKPA9778A Business 5000 1 5000
16795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAVED MALIK Equity Equity 1204720022574853 India Male Income Tax PAN BHXPM9301F PRIVATE SECTOR 2705 1 2705
16796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH MOHAMMAD MUNAF MOHAMMAD YUSUF Equity Equity 1204720022656391 India Male Income Tax PAN OGLPS2218R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSUKHBHAI JIVRAJBHAI PANSURIYA Equity Equity 1204720022745420 India Male Income Tax PAN AKOPP0259L Retired 150 1 150
16798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE BABLU CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1204720022951774 India Female Income Tax PAN AYGPC5413M Housewife 5 1 5
16799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDRA MANI TIWARI Equity Equity 1204720022954211 India Male Income Tax PAN AUMPT5177B Business 1 1 1
16800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYDEEP MAFATBHAI PATANVADIYA Equity Equity 1204720023161979 India Male Income Tax PAN FTIPP5386J Student 10 1 10
16801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR  S . Equity Equity 1204880000201674 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPA8948A Business 50 1 50
16802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAKUMAR . Equity Equity 1204880000210556 India Male Income Tax PAN AFNPK5494A Business 170 1 170
16803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGANDEEP . Equity Equity 1204880000232994 India Male Income Tax PAN AABFM2903R Business 1000 1 1000
16804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A VINAITHEERTHA SENTHIL . Equity Equity 1204880000257681 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPS2381C Professional 50 1 50
16805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B BAGHYALAKSHMI . Equity Equity 1204880000260764 India Female Income Tax PAN BZHPB1291F Housewife 30 1 30
16806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVAMANI RAJESH Equity Equity 1204880000285255 India Male Income Tax PAN AILPR4882J Business 108 1 108
16807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity 1204880000318180 India Male Income Tax PAN AFSPA9798Q Business 60 1 60
16808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA KUMARI AGARWAL Equity Equity 1204880000328617 India Female Income Tax PAN BFEPA7777L Business 395 1 395
16809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V PANDIAN . Equity Equity 1204880000357053 India Male Income Tax PAN ACRPP0499D Retired 10 1 10
16810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA Equity Equity 1204880000425465 India Male Income Tax PAN AFYPK1749P Business 10 1 10
16811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR MADHAWDAS KALRO Equity Equity 1204880000531273 India Male Income Tax PAN ACRPK2891C Business 20 1 20
16812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELANGOVAN VADIVEL Equity Equity 1204880000564683 India Male Income Tax PAN AWPPV8222Q Professional 47 1 47
16813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YESURETHNAM BENO Equity Equity 1204880000588381 India Male Income Tax PAN BOZPB7767M PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
16814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHABAI S SHANBHAG Equity Equity 1204880000663448 India Female Income Tax PAN AHWPS0644K Housewife 10 1 10



16815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALIAKBAR M. PEERADINA Equity Equity 1204890000058978 India Male Income Tax PAN AQDPP1611R Service 10 1 10
16816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOPPARAM RAJAGOPAL Equity Equity 1204890000061157 India Male Income Tax PAN ABFPR1279L Service 10 1 10
16817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURANG SHANKERBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity 1204890000089531 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPM6291G Service 20 1 20
16818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARLOCHAN . Equity Equity 1204890000204830 India Male Income Tax PAN AERPT9499P Service 100 1 100
16819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN MAHESHBHAI SHARMA Equity Equity 1204890000258021 India Male Income Tax PAN BXOPS0665R Business 50 1 50
16820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR PANDYA Equity Equity 1204890000274639 India Male Income Tax PAN ACWPP0572G Retired 20 1 20
16821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURPREET KAUR KAHLON Equity Equity 1204890000543666 India Female Income Tax PAN AKXPK9727H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 500 1 500
16822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI BHATIA Equity Equity 1204890000551749 India Female Income Tax PAN BAKPB1238G Business 100 1 100
16823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT TRAMBAKLAL SANGHARAJKA Equity Equity 1204890000563106 India Male Income Tax PAN AJYPS0989D PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
16824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL NAYEEM VALIYA KOTTARATHIL Equity Equity 1204890000788298 India Male Income Tax PAN CHNPK3515J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL GAFOOR CEETHI SADAN Equity Equity 1204890001005031 India Male Income Tax PAN FDGPS1587C Professional 200 1 200
16826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OOMMEN MATHEW Equity Equity 1204890001067631 India Male Income Tax PAN ATFPM4546F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URVI RAJESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1204890001077181 India Female Income Tax PAN APDPP2537F Professional 390 1 390
16828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMADHAN BHILA PATIL Equity Equity 1204890001093778 India Male Income Tax PAN AHWPP7150K PRIVATE SECTOR 182 1 182
16829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH BAJAJ Equity Equity 1204890001216436 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPB1812G PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M LAKSHMI NARAYANAN Equity Equity 1204890001366271 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPL7194N Business 20 1 20
16831 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED Equity Equity 1204910000000042 India Not applicable Other registration number 1204910000000042 Business 50 1 50
16832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR . Equity Equity 1204920000003042 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPK8690G Others 100 1 100
16833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR BHAWNANI Equity Equity 1204920000012853 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPB0697L Business 280 1 280
16834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM BHAWNANI Equity Equity 1204920000013350 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPB6203A Business 280 1 280
16835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL VIRJI THAKKAR Equity Equity 1204920000049455 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJQPT5369J Retired 80 1 80
16836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA H DAVE Equity Equity 1204920000052369 India Female Income Tax PAN ALVPD1057G Housewife 20 1 20
16837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL D PAWAR Equity Equity 1204920000077244 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJHA4131M Service 40 1 40
16838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR SETH Equity Equity 1204920000148891 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPS2070B Business 60 1 60
16839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANTKUMAR BABANRAO JOSHI Equity Equity 1204920000197496 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPJ2764M Retired 10 1 10
16840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACCHIDANAND PRAKASH JADHAV Equity Equity 1204920000252113 India Male Income Tax PAN AHJPJ7319K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
16841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHANG SHARMA Equity Equity 1204920000461681 India Male Income Tax PAN MLTPS1834C PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
16842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN GOENKA Equity Equity 1204920000482412 India Male Income Tax PAN ADBPG6832A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA BAGRECHA Equity Equity 1204920000522767 India Female Income Tax PAN ALLPB3686K Housewife 300 1 300
16844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN ARVINDBHAI DHARSANDIYA Equity Equity 1204920000600729 India Male Income Tax PAN ALQPD9689K PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
16845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SATHE Equity Equity 1204920000657723 India Male Income Tax PAN CODPS9233N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 1 2000
16846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KORLAHALLI Equity Equity 1204920001388725 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXPR3552D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR NIKAM Equity Equity 1204920001447573 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPN6986A Business 141 1 141
16848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR MANCHOJU . Equity Equity 1204920001868291 India Male Income Tax PAN BXLPM3002K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MORUPUTALA  THIRUPATHI . Equity Equity 1204920001885471 India Male Income Tax PAN BIRPM5359Q PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
16850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAYAN  DAS . Equity Equity 1204920001894216 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPD5209J PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP  GUPTA . Equity Equity 1204920001897922 India Male Income Tax PAN AENPG3830K Business 350 1 350
16852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVANI  KUMAR . Equity Equity 1204920001953575 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPK9549R Business 10 1 10
16853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADHEES  K . Equity Equity 1204920002037039 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPJ4691D PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ABDUL MAJEED . Equity Equity 1204920002095106 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPM0417A PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
16855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDER  SHEKHAR . Equity Equity 1204920002194686 India Male Income Tax PAN BRUPS0801B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDAR  KUMAR . Equity Equity 1204920002237771 India Male Income Tax PAN ASKPS5031R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 90 1 90
16857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHURUV RAJ SINGH . Equity Equity 1204920002244221 India Male Income Tax PAN AYNPS0129D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAMNA  . . Equity Equity 1204920002304702 India Female Income Tax PAN BXIPA3055K Housewife 290 1 290
16859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD WASIM ANSARI . Equity Equity 1204920002317061 India Male Income Tax PAN BSIPA8157M Others 10 1 10
16860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR  AGARWAL . Equity Equity 1204920002371776 India Male Income Tax PAN ANXPA4814E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER  . . Equity Equity 1204920002401113 India Male Income Tax PAN AMUPJ0384Q PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
16862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY . Equity Equity 1204920002438230 India Male Income Tax PAN BAKPC3563P PUBLIC SECTOR 60 1 60
16863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBOLEENA  DEBNATH . Equity Equity 1204920002445100 India Female Income Tax PAN BDYPD7915F Student 20 1 20
16864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POUSALEE  KARMAKAR . Equity Equity 1204920002521686 India Female Income Tax PAN BKTPK2043M Housewife 30 1 30
16865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUKKADAPU  VEERABHADRAM . Equity Equity 1204920002939769 India Male Income Tax PAN AOTPK7170E Others 20 1 20
16866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY . Equity Equity 1204920003095441 India Male Income Tax PAN AEDPC3702N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 700 1 700
16867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAPPY  KUMAR . Equity Equity 1204920003338138 India Male Income Tax PAN ANOPK5488P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH  KAPOOR . Equity Equity 1204920003377429 India Male Income Tax PAN ADTPK9767G Others 20 1 20
16869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYASHRI DHANRAJ JALNEKAR . Equity Equity 1204920003592732 India Female Income Tax PAN BFUPJ4380N Housewife 100 1 100
16870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHWANT  SINGH . Equity Equity 1204920003691351 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPS5435R PRIVATE SECTOR 338 1 338
16871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL MHATARDEO PALAVE . Equity Equity 1204920004497068 India Male Income Tax PAN AKQPP0731P PRIVATE SECTOR 351 1 351
16872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN  ARORA . Equity Equity 1204920004917551 India Male Income Tax PAN ATMPK5019N PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
16873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANISHA BHAVIN SHAH Equity Equity 1208160140511238 India Female Income Tax PAN CWJPS1403G Student 1000 1 1000
16874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160140525221 India Male Income Tax PAN AFVPG2390D Professional 800 1 800
16875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT SOMANI Equity Equity 1208160140598428 India Male Income Tax PAN GUIPS5292E Business 1800 1 1800
16876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA PANDHARINATH SATRE Equity Equity 1208160140738171 India Male Income Tax PAN COLPS0717R Business 13 1 13
16877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RESHU DEVI Equity Equity 1208160140769749 India Female Income Tax PAN GMMPD1754C Housewife 180 1 180
16878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATHRI MURALITHARAN Equity Equity 1208160140773675 India Female Income Tax PAN AKPPG2661J PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
16879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPSHIKHA . Equity Equity 1208160140790186 India Female Income Tax PAN BTPPD6386P Business 50 1 50
16880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI SINGH Equity Equity 1208160140798677 India Female Income Tax PAN HXUPS8443D Others 50 1 50
16881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISHAN DASS Equity Equity 1208160140810028 India Male Income Tax PAN BICPD4066Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
16882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK MALHOTRA Equity Equity 1208160140857054 India Male Income Tax PAN GKGPM2440J PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
16883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160140877201 India Male Income Tax PAN BBAPK2479R Retired 1 1 1
16884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYYANAR RAJ Equity Equity 1208160140955691 India Male Income Tax PAN BOOPA4219L Professional 41 1 41
16885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKUMAR SUNILDUTT MAURYA Equity Equity 1208160140956387 India Male Income Tax PAN CQRPM6645N PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
16886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP PANDURANG GADHARI Equity Equity 1208160140957186 India Male Income Tax PAN AQNPG5918N PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
16887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANOOP CHANGARANGATH Equity Equity 1208160140966087 India Male Income Tax PAN BQUPC3028B Others 630 1 630
16888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160140970754 India Male Income Tax PAN CCOPK0341Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
16889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARASWATI DAS Equity Equity 1208160141057939 India Female Income Tax PAN HJVPD2837P Housewife 1 1 1
16890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP SINGH BHATIA Equity Equity 1208160141146201 India Male Income Tax PAN AIOPB6508Q PRIVATE SECTOR 26 1 26
16891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1208160141149291 India Male Income Tax PAN BKVPS1004G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMTIYAZ AHMAD KHAN Equity Equity 1208160141165803 India Male Income Tax PAN BLFPK5231C Business 10 1 10
16893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH DHAMELIYA Equity Equity 1208160141173721 India Male Income Tax PAN AKIPD0775B Business 100 1 100
16894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANT DNYANDEV ATOLE Equity Equity 1208160141189738 India Male Income Tax PAN ANRPA0648Q Others 18 1 18
16895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR SANJAYKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208160141196120 India Male Income Tax PAN CVLPP7480F Business 416 1 416
16896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR KALYANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160141226245 India Male Income Tax PAN BBDPP7439R Business 29 1 29
16897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR DINESHBHAI SAVSANI Equity Equity 1208160141236671 India Male Income Tax PAN CXDPS2823M Business 400 1 400
16898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR NISHAD Equity Equity 1208160141303845 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPN1190M PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
16899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI JAIN Equity Equity 1208160141313127 India Female Income Tax PAN APRPA2705E Business 1 1 1
16900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UNNATI DHWANISH SHAH Equity Equity 1208160141326003 India Female Income Tax PAN GCBPS7214H Student 170 1 170
16901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISAHAY SINGH Equity Equity 1208160141332205 India Male Income Tax PAN EMTPS0737M Professional 21 1 21
16902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160141380129 India Male Income Tax PAN AWGPS2316D Business 40 1 40
16903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH BAJPAI Equity Equity 1208160141414330 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPB8172E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
16904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITA NEELESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208160141517896 India Female Income Tax PAN AWTPT2472J Housewife 160 1 160
16905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEITH RYAN REBELLO Equity Equity 1208160141655329 India Male Income Tax PAN BWQPR3901N PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
16906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160141682547 India Male Income Tax PAN BCPPK7229D Professional 8 1 8
16907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THULASIDHARAN K Equity Equity 1208160141693352 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPT4881B Professional 12 1 12
16908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL SARAWGI Equity Equity 1208160141696275 India Male Income Tax PAN MPWPS0581K Student 100 1 100
16909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUT ALPESHKUMAR JIVANLAL Equity Equity 1208160141813155 India Male Income Tax PAN AXRPB6520G Business 20 1 20
16910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJEEV RAMESAN Equity Equity 1208160141858788 India Male Income Tax PAN AXKPR4279H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 80 1 80
16911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUNAL JAYESHBHAI TRADA Equity Equity 1208160141892044 India Male Income Tax PAN CCDPT7155A Student 24 1 24
16912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJIT SINGH JOHAL Equity Equity 1208160141919825 India Male Income Tax PAN CRRPJ5562L Others 3 1 3
16913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAT KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity 1208160141944554 India Male Income Tax PAN CUFPS7175B PRIVATE SECTOR 1000 1 1000
16914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL SINGH DANGI Equity Equity 1208160141992746 India Male Income Tax PAN BQBPD1508G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAY PANDURANG KAKPURE Equity Equity 1208160142035481 India Male Income Tax PAN ACSPK0296Q Retired 1 1 1
16916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208160142044488 India Male Income Tax PAN BEZPS7660Q Business 5 1 5
16917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KANT JOKHURAM KANOJIYA Equity Equity 1208160142046242 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FKKPK9230F PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
16918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAM SAMIRKUMAR RAVAL Equity Equity 1208160142089806 India Male Income Tax PAN GJEPR7701A Student 30 1 30
16919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL SAMATH MOHAMMED SAQIB Equity Equity 1208160142105090 India Male Income Tax PAN GRNPM9579Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANI GOVIND GORE Equity Equity 1208160142171709 India Female Income Tax PAN JYTPK0881D Housewife 10 1 10
16921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAV JAYANTILAL SOLANKI Equity Equity 1208160142211031 India Male Income Tax PAN FYTPS8450N Professional 250 1 250
16922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI DEVI Equity Equity 1208160142280444 India Female Income Tax PAN GSHPD9368H Housewife 551 1 551
16923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVARAJ BHARATH Equity Equity 1208160142317676 India Male Income Tax PAN CJEPB3867M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
16924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADIL AHAMAD Equity Equity 1208160142324069 India Male Income Tax PAN ARQPA0490D Others 178 1 178
16925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP SURENDRA YANDE Equity Equity 1208160142340870 India Male Income Tax PAN ADXPY7158H Professional 25 1 25
16926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU NUNULAL PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160142417721 India Male Income Tax PAN GEGPP9119P Student 70 1 70
16927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA TAPAN DAS Equity Equity 1208160142501260 India Female Income Tax PAN AEWPN6205Q Housewife 36 1 36
16928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIVEDITA MANDAL Equity Equity 1208160142503439 India Female Income Tax PAN DZEPM5527G PRIVATE SECTOR 333 1 333
16929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH RANI Equity Equity 1208160142518160 India Female Income Tax PAN CMMPR3882H Housewife 3660 1 3660
16930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA BHATI Equity Equity 1208160142595808 India Female Income Tax PAN FYHPB0512A PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
16931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160142606407 India Male Income Tax PAN KNBPK3108M PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
16932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAGOTAR MENABEN MAHESHABHAI Equity Equity 1208160142639699 India Female Income Tax PAN IXWPM5053G Others 10 1 10
16933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA MHATU SAWANT Equity Equity 1208160142673865 India Male Income Tax PAN FHXPS2071G PRIVATE SECTOR 91 1 91
16934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1208160142678124 India Female Income Tax PAN BMWPV9079F Housewife 11 1 11
16935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNTI DEVI Equity Equity 1208160142694406 India Female Income Tax PAN BMQPD6910F Housewife 660 1 660
16936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR BANDA Equity Equity 1208160142704565 India Male Income Tax PAN ARXPB3880F PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
16937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALATA SAHU Equity Equity 1208160142742185 India Female Income Tax PAN GDHPS8446E Business 13 1 13
16938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH SHAUKATALI SOLANKI Equity Equity 1208160142777991 India Male Income Tax PAN NZXPS7557B Business 10 1 10
16939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR RAVINDRA SAWANT Equity Equity 1208160142796345 India Male Income Tax PAN JKBPS7595J PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
16940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160142798036 India Male Income Tax PAN LUFPK5027B Others 100 1 100
16941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160142840921 India Female Income Tax PAN CCLPK0037N Housewife 200 1 200
16942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH BHIMPPA MEHTRE Equity Equity 1208160142878943 India Male Income Tax PAN CXQPM0187H Others 1 1 1
16943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208160142882865 India Male Income Tax PAN ATZPR7577H Professional 19 1 19
16944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI GANDHI Equity Equity 1208160142944224 India Female Income Tax PAN ARTPG6844J Professional 100 1 100
16945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity 1206160000025939 India Male Income Tax PAN ACAPG5591Q PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
16946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMIDI VISWESHWAR RAO Equity Equity 1206160000033650 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPR7111A Retired 100 1 100
16947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJEN DEEPAK MEHTA Equity Equity 1206220000016413 India Male Income Tax PAN AFFPM6755C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITABEN PINESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000000132 India Female Income Tax PAN AORPS8356N Others 10000 1 10000
16949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITABEN DINESHBHAI PANCHAL Equity Equity 1206270000001121 India Female Income Tax PAN ATJPP6821C Others 13310 1 13310
16950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI SHANKERLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002032 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPS9515J Business 32200 1 32200
16951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMABEN ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002047 India Female Income Tax PAN ALRPS6240G Others 2200 1 2200
16952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANALI MALAY SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002051 India Female Income Tax PAN AFDPS5061F Others 2200 1 2200
16953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAY ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002066 India Male Income Tax PAN AFBPS2217R Business 32200 1 32200
16954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI S SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002070 India Male Income Tax PAN AADHS3974A Business 3130 1 3130
16955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAYBHAI ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000002085 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIHS9303Q Business 2200 1 2200
16956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHARBHAI BABUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000004857 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPS4259L Business 50 1 50
16957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAYUSH HEMENDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000008336 India Male Income Tax PAN BRFPS9955M Student 2200 1 2200
16958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HINA HEMENDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000009952 India Female Income Tax PAN ADBPS7376K Others 1000 1 1000
16959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHABEN AJITBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000015755 India Female Income Tax PAN AEQPS9079D Others 48000 1 48000
16960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTU KALPAN SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000017281 India Female Income Tax PAN BNJPS1919M Others 40500 1 40500
16961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH SHANTILAL SHAH HUF Equity Equity 1206270000044869 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKHP5865N Business 500 1 500
16962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAV PRADIPBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000052217 India Male Income Tax PAN FWYPS5852P Student 30 1 30
16963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILANSH MALAYBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000066762 India Male Income Tax PAN CCFPS1557R Student 2200 1 2200
16964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDULKADIR ASGARALI BOMBAYWALA Equity Equity 1206270000076764 India Male Income Tax PAN CLTPB7485C Business 20 1 20
16965 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above)SAFAL NETCARDS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 1206270000116629 India Not applicable Other registration number 1206270000116629 Business 17366 1 17366
16966 Entity Other than promoterBody corporate (not mentioned above) AARTVA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE Equity Equity 1206270000116779 India Not applicable Other registration number 1206270000116779 Business 4500 1 4500
16967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYALBEN VIPUL SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000128326 India Female Income Tax PAN ACIPS6327A Housewife 2200 1 2200
16968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYNI SUNIRBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206270000139053 India Female Income Tax PAN ALWPS7772G Housewife 2200 1 2200
16969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATH K S Equity Equity 1206290000019397 India Male Income Tax PAN AKUPM3755C Business 10 1 10
16970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPARAJ GOPAL SHETTY Equity Equity 1206290000033502 India Male Income Tax PAN AERPS8044R Others 160 1 160
16971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK SUNIL KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1206290000086272 India Male Income Tax PAN DIEPS5141B Student 10 1 10
16972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL JAIN Equity Equity 1206290000087145 India Male Income Tax PAN AKPPJ5395J Others 100 1 100
16973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITHA BHANDARI Equity Equity 1206290000108219 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPG9036D PRIVATE SECTOR 10000 1 10000
16974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT GOURANGA MAHANTI Equity Equity 1206290000111561 India Male Income Tax PAN AHZPM1571E Business 100 1 100
16975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL SHAMJI SHAH Equity Equity 1206290000114216 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPS4360G Professional 200 1 200
16976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEDAR NATH GHUWALEWALA Equity Equity 1206290000115112 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPG2724R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIRANI R KULKARNI Equity Equity 1206290000119423 India Female Income Tax PAN CKXPK7431A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
16978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANTH BHANDARI Equity Equity 1206290000139334 India Male Income Tax PAN COPPB2493P Student 1000 1 1000
16979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBAL CHANDRA DAS Equity Equity 1206290000175871 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPD5254J Retired 2 1 2
16980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR CHHOGMAL JAIN Equity Equity 1206290000198601 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPJ2081L Business 50 1 50
16981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN P KORADIA HUF Equity Equity 1206290000200337 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEHJ9069A Others 600 1 600
16982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITALI BHARAT ZAVERI Equity Equity 1206290000205641 India Female Income Tax PAN AATPZ7677D Student 20 1 20
16983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHAMA JAIN Equity Equity 1206290000224510 India Female Income Tax PAN ACRPJ7980R Housewife 200 1 200
16984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH MEGHAJI CHHEDA Equity Equity 1206290000232306 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHJ5668M Business 10 1 10
16985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA KANTILAL SAVLA Equity Equity 1206290000239428 India Female Income Tax PAN AAPPS4926G Housewife 50 1 50
16986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR SARJERAO SHINDE Equity Equity 1206290000245993 India Male Income Tax PAN BFMPS9621B Service 10 1 10
16987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL PREMCHAND KENIA Equity Equity 1206290000248538 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPK1374J Business 100 1 100
16988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU PRADEEP KABRA Equity Equity 1206290000251209 India Female Income Tax PAN AHGPK9113P Housewife 10 1 10
16989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OJAS SURYAKANT GALA (HUF) Equity Equity 1206290000254480 India Male Income Tax PAN AABHG7728N Business 50 1 50
16990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHMIRA BHARAT ZAVERI Equity Equity 1206290000255300 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPZ0228M Others 100 1 100
16991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH TAPIDAS PARIKH Equity Equity 1206290000261234 India Male Income Tax PAN ALNPP9730E Retired 100 1 100



16992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FORUM KAUTIK SHAH Equity Equity 1206290000265507 India Female Income Tax PAN BMXPS8532F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
16993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL AJAY GODA Equity Equity 1206290000274505 India Female Income Tax PAN AEPPG9705F Housewife 200 1 200
16994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAROJ SINGH Equity Equity 1206290000275625 India Female Income Tax PAN BGIPS2778C Housewife 70 1 70
16995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD FUTERMAL JAIN Equity Equity 1206290000277409 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPJ6878P Others 10 1 10
16996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRUTA HARI SHETTY Equity Equity 1206290000281392 India Female Income Tax PAN AWPPS3044K Professional 90 1 90
16997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1206290000325901 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPS1510Q Business 10 1 10
16998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA ROHIT BHEDA Equity Equity 1206290000341094 India Female Income Tax PAN AGMPB6617Q Others 390 1 390
16999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEMINI H. KORADIA Equity Equity 1206290000341358 India Female Income Tax PAN AFVPK2446J Others 200 1 200
17000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R. KAMESWARI Equity Equity 1206290000343564 India Female Income Tax PAN AJDPR7059N Housewife 550 1 550
17001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BACHU VINAY MOHAN Equity Equity 1206290000371748 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPB1070J Service 450 1 450
17002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable B. RAM MOHAN Equity Equity 1206290000371883 India Male Income Tax PAN AENPB4923L Professional 200 1 200
17003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKARANARAYANAN   S . Equity Equity 1206300000004750 India Male Income Tax PAN AJXPS7317J Business 25 1 25
17004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DESAI VASANTRAI MULCHAN  HUF Equity Equity 1206300000021506 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHD5997F Business 500 1 500
17005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MYILSWAMY BALAKUMAR Equity Equity 1206300000053834 India Male Income Tax PAN AEKPB2430F Business 100 1 100
17006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDEEP RAJPAL CHHABRA Equity Equity 1206300000053946 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPC9065F Business 9050 1 9050
17007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANYA CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity 1206300000074525 India Female Income Tax PAN BECPC3838K Student 16310 1 16310
17008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT AMRITLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1206300000078684 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPS1483M Retired 30 1 30
17009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITABHA CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity 1206300000088006 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPC9561D PRIVATE SECTOR 340 1 340
17010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARNAB CHAKRABORTY Equity Equity 1206300000088751 India Male Income Tax PAN CFTPC5818J Student 17000 1 17000
17011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTTAM LEELADHAR RANADE Equity Equity 1206380000045741 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPR5482P Business 20 1 20
17012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRAJESH CHANDUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1206380000326246 India Male Income Tax PAN AOPPP2433K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VALLARAPU SARITHA Equity Equity 1206420000304357 India Female Income Tax PAN DIVPS3798M Business 441 1 441
17014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1206420000416737 India Male Income Tax PAN AMNPG8265E PUBLIC SECTOR 60 1 60
17015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY NARESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1206420000670548 India Male Income Tax PAN BMWPS5529P PRIVATE SECTOR 580 1 580
17016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMESH SINGH KUSHWAH Equity Equity 1206420000768886 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPK7567N PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATHRI NAGARAJA Equity Equity 1208160155106741 India Female Income Tax PAN AKZPN0188R Housewife 311 1 311
17018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHABEN AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208160155192038 India Female Income Tax PAN EYXPP8592K Housewife 40 1 40
17019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJIT DAS Equity Equity 1208160155267289 India Male Income Tax PAN BZVPD2088L PUBLIC SECTOR 325 1 325
17020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU PRASAD MANNE Equity Equity 1208160155355700 India Male Income Tax PAN AUIPM4370P Business 67 1 67
17021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGANLAL VELJIBHAI DESAI Equity Equity 1208160155367733 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPD4484H Business 8201 1 8201
17022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASURYA M Equity Equity 1208160155373160 India Male Income Tax PAN CAJPJ5902P PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
17023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHAMATEEYA SHAIK Equity Equity 1208160155380195 India Female Income Tax PAN DFAPS2895F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHURESH MUSTAQ AHMED MOHAMMED ISAQ Equity Equity 1208160155470287 India Male Income Tax PAN IVLPM8309C Student 51 1 51
17025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANA . Equity Equity 1208160155519904 India Female Income Tax PAN SFLPS5948B Others 10 1 10
17026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVVA NARSIMLU Equity Equity 1208160155519957 India Male Income Tax PAN AEOPN9187R Business 20 1 20
17027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHANSHU BIKASH GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160155529486 India Male Income Tax PAN BCEPG4107M Others 1200 1 1200
17028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPRITY SRIVASTAV Equity Equity 1208160155634121 India Female Income Tax PAN BUCPS9730G Professional 1 1 1
17029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160155634438 India Male Income Tax PAN AKAPM2355A Business 500 1 500
17030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA GARG Equity Equity 1208160155634495 India Female Income Tax PAN AHLPG7823K Housewife 16 1 16
17031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160155642694 India Male Income Tax PAN CSFPS3434R Business 500 1 500
17032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAPITHA P Equity Equity 1208160155643761 India Female Income Tax PAN BJPPV7416J Others 5 1 5
17033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARENDER JINDAL HUF Equity Equity 1208160155646948 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHHH3598F Business 3070 1 3070
17034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDH RAJESH SHAH Equity Equity 1208160155650948 India Male Income Tax PAN GRVPS5018C Student 25 1 25
17035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMARI MEENA Equity Equity 1208160155703993 India Female Income Tax PAN GONPM1481J Housewife 50 1 50
17036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN RAMNATH PATIL Equity Equity 1208160155717121 India Male Income Tax PAN AVFPP0406R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED TAHIR Equity Equity 1208160155732864 India Male Income Tax PAN AQOPT3455C Professional 20 1 20
17038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKKURU VIJAYARUN Equity Equity 1208160155742021 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPV2868E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
17039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA JHA Equity Equity 1208160155795680 India Female Income Tax PAN AWKPJ1241Q Housewife 5 1 5
17040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIKA Y M Equity Equity 1208160155801452 India Female Income Tax PAN CATPB2429P Professional 1770 1 1770
17041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR SEPAT Equity Equity 1208160155810748 India Male Income Tax PAN BXPPK4663J Business 275 1 275
17042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJJVAL SINGH CHOUHAN Equity Equity 1208160155871854 India Male Income Tax PAN COJPC4684M Student 30 1 30
17043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIJU M R Equity Equity 1208160155876491 India Male Income Tax PAN CMYPM5785J PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SANJAY SATALE Equity Equity 1208160155884536 India Male Income Tax PAN EALPS5402R Others 10 1 10
17045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGAVVA K DASAR Equity Equity 1208160155910409 India Female Income Tax PAN CGIPD3953P Housewife 123 1 123
17046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAVATHI N Equity Equity 1208160155945231 India Female Income Tax PAN DCEPN9407B Housewife 100 1 100
17047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AISHWARIYA SINGH JANU Equity Equity 1208160155983421 India Male Income Tax PAN BWWPJ8437P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
17048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SELVARAJ VENKATESHWARAN Equity Equity 1208160156044955 India Male Income Tax PAN AVTPV0059N Professional 5 1 5
17049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHAV SINGLA Equity Equity 1208160156090375 India Male Income Tax PAN OFOPS8894M Student 1350 1 1350
17050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH RATAN BODHARE Equity Equity 1208160156095130 India Male Income Tax PAN EWOPB2072M PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
17051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIMIN KISHORBHAI PATHAK Equity Equity 1208160156106770 India Male Income Tax PAN GWZPP5848C Business 100 1 100
17052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A PAVUNRANI Equity Equity 1208160156171323 India Female Income Tax PAN GKLPP6970F Housewife 20 1 20
17053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160156181855 India Male Income Tax PAN DKTPS9387G PRIVATE SECTOR 733 1 733
17054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARUN BAJAJ Equity Equity 1208160156265880 India Female Income Tax PAN DHIPB7712N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANISHA RAI Equity Equity 1208160156299819 India Female Income Tax PAN DOUPR6462C Others 500 1 500
17056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHAV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160156567160 India Male Income Tax PAN BUZPK2789Q PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
17057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160156570585 India Male Income Tax PAN CWBPK4627A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
17058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208160156634906 India Male Income Tax PAN CLJPG1905J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
17059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIMANYU BARIKRAO GAWALI Equity Equity 1208160156666311 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPG4104C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
17060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITRA MYSORE GOPINATH Equity Equity 1208160156695081 India Female Income Tax PAN AGUPG9355Q Professional 1000 1 1000
17061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR MONY Equity Equity 1208160156776601 India Male Income Tax PAN AUEPM7036J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
17062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR VAIDYA Equity Equity 1208160156900761 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPV2475J Business 14 1 14
17063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU . Equity Equity 1208160156974963 India Female Income Tax PAN GPLPS4712H Business 8 1 8
17064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKAR JAWAHAR Equity Equity 1208160157010591 India Male Income Tax PAN BCMPJ3549L PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
17065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD SHAHNAWAZ Equity Equity 1208160157011502 India Male Income Tax PAN POBPS5873D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESAN . Equity Equity 1208160157038894 India Male Income Tax PAN CJMPG3151R Professional 1 1 1
17067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIYA DHARMESH SODHA Equity Equity 1208160157060170 India Female Income Tax PAN IZTPS7859R PRIVATE SECTOR 800 1 800
17068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULKIT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160157063298 India Male Income Tax PAN PELPS2599N Student 20 1 20
17069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADEESH PARISE Equity Equity 1208160157172677 India Male Income Tax PAN HDFPP1894G Student 10 1 10
17070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUMUGAM . Equity Equity 1208160157187983 India Male Income Tax PAN AEGPA7716P Professional 5 1 5
17071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMRIDDHI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160157210076 India Female Income Tax PAN DFCPG5083K PRIVATE SECTOR 850 1 850
17072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAYUSH AARGHAV Equity Equity 1208160157229714 India Male Income Tax PAN FQTPA7384F Student 2 1 2
17073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGENDRA DINESH SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208160157232818 India Male Income Tax PAN CEGPS4222A Business 63 1 63
17074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHALCHANDRA LAXMAN DHURI Equity Equity 1208160157234644 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPD4479G Retired 173 1 173
17075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAN SANMUGAM Equity Equity 1208160157264635 India Male Income Tax PAN BPZPM7186N Others 10 1 10
17076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIJU YOGESH GORADIA Equity Equity 1208160157306438 India Male Income Tax PAN BEXPG3102F PRIVATE SECTOR 1730 1 1730
17077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGESAN JEYANANTHINI Equity Equity 1208160157414021 India Female Income Tax PAN AWQPJ2423C Housewife 20 1 20
17078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PACKIYA RAJ R Equity Equity 1208160157420371 India Male Income Tax PAN AWFPR9679F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 37 1 37
17079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANI KUSUMA KUMARI INALA Equity Equity 1208160157495197 India Female Income Tax PAN ABUPI8869C Housewife 38 1 38
17080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BETTY ANNA THOMAS Equity Equity 1208160157521849 India Female Income Tax PAN AWHPT4414E Housewife 1 1 1
17081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREY THAKKAR Equity Equity 1208160157547937 India Male Income Tax PAN BMJPT8135K Professional 350 1 350
17082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFULLABEN SANJAYBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity 1208160157568915 India Female Income Tax PAN ADXPD4420F Retired 10 1 10
17083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALBEN DUSHYANT MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160157634458 India Female Income Tax PAN HILPM4367N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYANSH SINGH Equity Equity 1208160157655461 India Male Income Tax PAN FVZPS4910J Student 10 1 10
17085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEV MANJUNATH PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160157660309 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPP2778B PUBLIC SECTOR 110 1 110
17086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR MOURYA Equity Equity 1208160157669675 India Male Income Tax PAN FBEPM8367L Others 20 1 20
17087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNAWATI . Equity Equity 1208160157670091 India Female Income Tax PAN BAGPR0160M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
17088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN RAJKUMAR SACHDEV Equity Equity 1207010000023198 India Female Income Tax PAN ACEPS7210E Housewife 10 1 10
17089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA VARYANI Equity Equity 1207010000023204 India Female Income Tax PAN AAJPV0425H Housewife 30 1 30
17090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL NANIKRAM SACHDEV Equity Equity 1207010000023432 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPS1731H Business 40 1 40
17091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALU RAMESHBHAI CHHOTALAL Equity Equity 1207020000013406 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS4904D Business 60 1 60
17092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA RAXIT PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000028064 India Female Income Tax PAN AJHPP2869C Housewife 10 1 10
17093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH DHANPATI KHONA Equity Equity 1207020000062338 India Male Income Tax PAN ASYPK4208L PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAIRAV JAYANT PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000071091 India Male Income Tax PAN ALHPP0932A Business 2110 1 2110
17095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY RASIKLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000131192 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPP8980C Business 500 1 500
17096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA VASUDEVBHAI PUROHIT Equity Equity 1207020000135294 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPP9172C Business 330 1 330
17097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANT SOMANI Equity Equity 1207020000158679 India Male Income Tax PAN DHLPS5804M Student 10 1 10
17098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI NISCHAL PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000198000 India Female Income Tax PAN ATVPP8041L PRIVATE SECTOR 1370 1 1370
17099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDIYA VISHAL DALSANIA Equity Equity 1207020000198150 India Female Income Tax PAN ATVPD3491L PRIVATE SECTOR 3220 1 3220
17100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTIBEN BHAIRAV PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000198281 India Female Income Tax PAN AYGPP9217J Housewife 2950 1 2950
17101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP VAGHUBHAI SOLANKI Equity Equity 1207020000200633 India Male Income Tax PAN AVLPS9079D PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMABEN ASHWINKUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1207020000226263 India Female Income Tax PAN BEMPS3318L Housewife 20 1 20
17103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINAL SANKET DOSHI Equity Equity 1207020000236191 India Female Income Tax PAN BDVPD4906R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN HEMANTBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity 1207020000256463 India Male Income Tax PAN APYPC5062M Business 10 1 10
17105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARITA HIRENKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000262627 India Female Income Tax PAN BBTPP2438L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRINDA JWALANTKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1207020000264793 India Female Income Tax PAN AKXPD5361N Housewife 6000 1 6000
17107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL PARIN SHAH Equity Equity 1207020000281990 India Female Income Tax PAN AYDPS6024K Housewife 25 1 25
17108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SINGHVI (HUF) Equity Equity 1207020000318289 India Male Income Tax PAN AANHR1205D Business 20 1 20
17109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMAL VIKRAM DESAI Equity Equity 1207020000334824 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPD5334P Others 690 1 690
17110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDYA NAVNEET SANGHAI Equity Equity 1207020000356616 India Female Income Tax PAN BHFPS3319R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUSEN ABDULRAHIM JAMNU Equity Equity 1207020000382106 India Male Income Tax PAN ABWPJ8549G Others 10 1 10
17112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIKA SAGAR PARMAR Equity Equity 1207020000456938 India Female Income Tax PAN BIZPP5094F Housewife 10 1 10
17113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR TEJBHAN GURBANI Equity Equity 1207020000490739 India Male Income Tax PAN APOPG1621A PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAPKUMAR JAYANTILAL GOSALIA Equity Equity 1207020000532833 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPG8984D Retired 20 1 20
17115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL PRASHANTKUMAR UMESHBHAI Equity Equity 1207020000560791 India Male Income Tax PAN ASUPP7449N PRIVATE SECTOR 88 1 88
17116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR SHANTILAL BHATT Equity Equity 1207020000575694 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPB8364J Business 10 1 10
17117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY BHASKARBHAI PAKHALE Equity Equity 1207020000595704 India Male Income Tax PAN CJPPP0535F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGARKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000617201 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPP8821Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATIFBHAI USMANGANI SHAIKH Equity Equity 1207020000635168 India Male Income Tax PAN BDVPS7441G Others 50 1 50
17120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207020000658766 India Male Income Tax PAN AURPP9699P Business 250 1 250
17121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAINAM BHARATBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1207020000685279 India Male Income Tax PAN FSTPS7120D PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SOJITRA Equity Equity 1207020000692436 India Male Income Tax PAN FXRPS6085L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA DILIPBHAI RANA Equity Equity 1207020000696483 India Female Income Tax PAN AXLPR4750L Others 30 1 30
17124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABNAMBEN MAYODDIN SHAIKH Equity Equity 1207020000697375 India Female Income Tax PAN AJIPS6864P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR DNYANDEV BARDE Equity Equity 1207020000831701 India Male Income Tax PAN APWPB7830E PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJAL JIGARBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1207020000833728 India Female Income Tax PAN BGBPS5965C PRIVATE SECTOR 288 1 288
17127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH Equity Equity 1207020001011081 India Male Income Tax PAN BGMPS7830K Others 197 1 197
17128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVANSHU J PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1207020001014308 India Male Income Tax PAN CZMPP9395N Student 10 1 10
17129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI PIYUSHKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity 1207020001021123 India Female Income Tax PAN BPSPS1263P Housewife 100 1 100
17130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR SHYAMLAL SONKAR Equity Equity 1207020001064005 India Male Income Tax PAN CATPS2013J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKESH RAMANLAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1207020001084562 India Male Income Tax PAN AHUPP6935E PRIVATE SECTOR 480 1 480
17132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG VIJAYKUMAR PATEL HUF Equity Equity 1207020001099771 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPHP0987C Business 1250 1 1250
17133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHOOMINKUMAR NANDUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207020001161140 India Male Income Tax PAN BFZPP5596K PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMESH KISHORBHAI SANCHANIYA Equity Equity 1207020001301901 India Male Income Tax PAN CTVPS2279D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIL SACHIN SHAH Equity Equity 1207020001400489 India Male Income Tax PAN GVAPS7387M Student 5000 1 5000
17136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL PRAVINCHANDRA MANIAR Equity Equity 1207020001472246 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPM8878P Others 20 1 20
17137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1207020001539342 India Male Income Tax PAN BIFPP5183F Business 100 1 100
17138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASHCHANDRA ISHVARCHANDRA LABANA Equity Equity 1207020001563895 India Male Income Tax PAN ACWPL3350L Others 40 1 40
17139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVIBEN RAKESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1207020001581148 India Female Income Tax PAN BDVPP6943C PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
17140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK HASMUKHKUMAR MODI Equity Equity 1207020001631889 India Male Income Tax PAN APZPM8464Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL KIRITKUMAR SHAH HUF Equity Equity 1207020001649520 India Male Income Tax PAN AACHD9482M Business 1000 1 1000
17142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL GAGJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207020001764717 India Male Income Tax PAN AQDPP0100D PRIVATE SECTOR 92 1 92
17143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTIBEN ALPESHBHAI KAKADIYA Equity Equity 1207020001827272 India Female Income Tax PAN DANPK6481F Housewife 20 1 20
17144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN GAGJIBHAI KANANI Equity Equity 1207020001932021 India Male Income Tax PAN BBUPK9012Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITIBEN CHETANBHAI SONRAT Equity Equity 1207020001951847 India Female Income Tax PAN JRMPS3924K Housewife 100 1 100
17146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHADBHAI BHIKHABHAI CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1207020001991498 India Male Income Tax PAN AIFPC0013J PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHKUMAR JAYNTILAL PANDYA Equity Equity 1207020002007374 India Male Income Tax PAN BEVPP9444P PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
17148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBH RAKESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1207020002018481 India Male Income Tax PAN FERPP2362L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITBHAI RAMJIBHAI DONDA Equity Equity 1207020002067964 India Male Income Tax PAN CFSPD1674Q PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
17150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOKILABEN PREMJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207020002106407 India Female Income Tax PAN AUTPP9556F Housewife 200 1 200
17151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITABEN AMRATLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1207020002173996 India Female Income Tax PAN AQCPP0941P Housewife 10 1 10
17152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIPBHAI ANANDJIWALA Equity Equity 1207020002201997 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPA1990P Retired 50 1 50
17153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVALKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA THAKER Equity Equity 1207020002214991 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPT8978N Business 100 1 100
17154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM DINESHCHANDRA RAVAL Equity Equity 1207020002230226 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPR4226N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITA PRASHANTKUMAR BOSE Equity Equity 1207020002294293 India Female Income Tax PAN ANJPB9153B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATKUMAR PUNAMCHAND MODI Equity Equity 1207020002304488 India Male Income Tax PAN ABWPM7212P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABIHABEN MOHAMMDHARUN SHAIKH Equity Equity 1207020002323509 India Female Income Tax PAN IFUPS7762J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKESHKUMAR KANTILAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1207020002342908 India Male Income Tax PAN AUHPP2918H Business 80 1 80
17159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU PARESH ACHARYA Equity Equity 1207020002359977 India Female Income Tax PAN ACYPA7629M PRIVATE SECTOR 5200 1 5200
17160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL BANSAL Equity Equity 1208160170804827 India Male Income Tax PAN ASDPR7515G Professional 435 1 435
17161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P NEELIMA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160170830401 India Female Income Tax PAN BXOPP8454M Housewife 229 1 229
17162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KANT TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208160170843841 India Male Income Tax PAN AHKPT5421F PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALA APPARAO Equity Equity 1208160170895179 India Male Income Tax PAN CKQPP5180A Others 10 1 10
17164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI PERIYASAMY Equity Equity 1208160170900920 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPM4861E Retired 21 1 21
17165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALOLIA DHYAN KASHYAPBHAI Equity Equity 1208160170968804 India Male Income Tax PAN PMHPK2944B Student 60 1 60
17166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K S SIDDHANTH Equity Equity 1208160170972103 India Male Income Tax PAN FRSPS6367E Business 51 1 51
17167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY . Equity Equity 1208160171058054 India Male Income Tax PAN FVXPA6543P Student 15 1 15
17168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR RAMESH REWATKAR Equity Equity 1208160171072991 India Male Income Tax PAN FUKPR3795E Others 10 1 10



17169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208160171074184 India Male Income Tax PAN AUCPM7230L Others 40 1 40
17170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR Equity Equity 1208160171144842 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPN3184N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 14 1 14
17171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M M NAVANETHAN Equity Equity 1208160171176446 India Male Income Tax PAN AIBPN6952D Professional 100 1 100
17172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GREESHMA V Equity Equity 1208160171212101 India Female Income Tax PAN BTDPV1173J Housewife 500 1 500
17173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASIREDDY RAJA REDDY Equity Equity 1208160171229282 India Male Income Tax PAN FYQPK2713H PRIVATE SECTOR 180 1 180
17174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable P KAVITHA Equity Equity 1208160171236585 India Female Income Tax PAN AUVPK0602M Housewife 637 1 637
17175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNAN L Equity Equity 1208160171323239 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPL3399M PUBLIC SECTOR 25 1 25
17176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D SAI CHANDU Equity Equity 1208160171330054 India Male Income Tax PAN CNXPC7488J Professional 30 1 30
17177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANULLAH IBRAHIM PARKAR Equity Equity 1208160171398225 India Male Income Tax PAN FVIPP3500A Others 8 1 8
17178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI BATRA Equity Equity 1208160171425729 India Female Income Tax PAN ALJPB2579F Professional 33 1 33
17179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI KISHORE PATEL Equity Equity 1208160171449478 India Female Income Tax PAN AQZPP0372M Professional 100 1 100
17180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA GANDHI K Equity Equity 1208160171452761 India Female Income Tax PAN EQNPM4573H Business 10 1 10
17181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT SUBHASH GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1208160171558481 India Male Income Tax PAN DIPPG3385C Student 60 1 60
17182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINJINI GHOSH Equity Equity 1208160171558726 India Female Income Tax PAN BIWPG6809G PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH HIRALAL KHARAT Equity Equity 1208160171604801 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKKPK8960B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable R S SENTHIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160171659680 India Male Income Tax PAN AXAPS1885J Others 20 1 20
17185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160171667024 India Male Income Tax PAN NBVPS2132A PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYACHANDRAN S Equity Equity 1208160171713401 India Male Income Tax PAN FNHPS9232R PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAREENA . Equity Equity 1208160171749033 India Female Income Tax PAN RWHPS3103Q Housewife 32 1 32
17188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHARD LINCOLN PAULRAJ Equity Equity 1208160171888101 India Male Income Tax PAN AYRPP1257B Professional 20 1 20
17189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160171904175 India Female Income Tax PAN BTRPG0245A Housewife 60 1 60
17190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA Equity Equity 1208160171920647 India Male Income Tax PAN ANDPC0284G Housewife 50 1 50
17191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL YOGESHKUMAR N Equity Equity 1208160171941697 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPP3941J Business 3200 1 3200
17192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K NAGARJUNA Equity Equity 1208160171961517 India Male Income Tax PAN AMNPN4634J PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP ADHIKARY Equity Equity 1208160171965108 India Male Income Tax PAN CVXPA4925N Others 63 1 63
17194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMSHAD . Equity Equity 1208160171972225 India Male Income Tax PAN IWAPS7644C Professional 5 1 5
17195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKI . Equity Equity 1208160171981768 India Female Income Tax PAN GRRPP8009J Housewife 90 1 90
17196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED NASAR KHAN Equity Equity 1208160172003204 India Male Income Tax PAN LMVPK8729C Business 80 1 80
17197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOBIND SHANKAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160172007705 India Male Income Tax PAN HFSPS5169L Others 33 1 33
17198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL THAKUR Equity Equity 1208160172044171 India Female Income Tax PAN AOVPT8666C Housewife 40 1 40
17199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160172113230 India Male Income Tax PAN DDBPS9794G PRIVATE SECTOR 31 1 31
17200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRI SHANKARLAL PODDAR HUF Equity Equity 1208160172137486 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJHS7705P Business 30 1 30
17201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANA NASKAR Equity Equity 1208160172149525 India Female Income Tax PAN BQBPN7380J PRIVATE SECTOR 700 1 700
17202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI SRIDEVI Equity Equity 1208160172156131 India Female Income Tax PAN ATZPD2464K Housewife 100 1 100
17203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUDDI MEENA Equity Equity 1208160172157549 India Female Income Tax PAN EBGPG0331D Housewife 30 1 30
17204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GALI SAIDARAO Equity Equity 1208160172180359 India Male Income Tax PAN CTJPG4841D Others 21 1 21
17205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJITHA M P Equity Equity 1208160172186730 India Female Income Tax PAN HIXPP9701H Housewife 10 1 10
17206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA AJAY SAMPAT Equity Equity 1208160172187204 India Male Income Tax PAN APZPM7726D Business 4 1 4
17207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOUNIKA CHALLA Equity Equity 1208160172195023 India Female Income Tax PAN BEXPG4948H Professional 20 1 20
17208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRISHALA SHITAL YANDOLLI Equity Equity 1208160172195587 India Female Income Tax PAN ATLPY5520D Business 100 1 100
17209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMALA SRINIVAS Equity Equity 1208160172218381 India Male Income Tax PAN CWHPS0095N PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALAKSHMI . Equity Equity 1208160172279078 India Female Income Tax PAN CBFPJ0061A PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDUBEN M VYAS Equity Equity 1208160172287530 India Female Income Tax PAN AHQPV7951E Others 1 1 1
17212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED YASHIN HEGGARANI Equity Equity 1208160172301214 India Male Income Tax PAN ACNPH0243F Others 615 1 615
17213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMILAPALLI RAVINDRA Equity Equity 1208160172304141 India Male Income Tax PAN AOJPR8152B PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
17214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITH THERADALE Equity Equity 1208160172335214 India Male Income Tax PAN ANAPT7984K Others 150 1 150
17215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA KRISHNA MARRIPUDI Equity Equity 1208160172357384 India Male Income Tax PAN AVJPM6320P PRIVATE SECTOR 98 1 98
17216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH YASH Equity Equity 1208160172391789 India Male Income Tax PAN HEIPS0369B PRIVATE SECTOR 58 1 58
17217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160172539381 India Male Income Tax PAN GGSPS2188K Others 100 1 100
17218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIYA DEEPAK PAWAR Equity Equity 1208160172558453 India Female Income Tax PAN IJMPP3357Q Student 6 1 6
17219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA DADASO NALAWADE Equity Equity 1208160172572951 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPN9907B PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
17220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEKANTH K M Equity Equity 1208160172609391 India Male Income Tax PAN FOAPS3095J Professional 10 1 10
17221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160172629068 India Male Income Tax PAN AKGPD1446B Others 40 1 40
17222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM . Equity Equity 1208160172637651 India Female Income Tax PAN IIPPP6288C Housewife 310 1 310
17223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUTAKA GANGA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160172660666 India Female Income Tax PAN AZXPB3712E Housewife 55 1 55
17224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKA RAJIV PARIKH Equity Equity 1208160172661294 India Female Income Tax PAN CRYPP2473F Others 175 1 175
17225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJUMJAHAN SAJID GAZGE Equity Equity 1208160172723578 India Female Income Tax PAN BPZPA6743M Housewife 50 1 50
17226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANITA SATISH JAID Equity Equity 1208160172744406 India Female Income Tax PAN AMBPJ7709C Housewife 42 1 42
17227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITHA K P Equity Equity 1208160172789304 India Female Income Tax PAN DVCPS3700P Others 10 1 10
17228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAIREDDY MAHENDER REDDY Equity Equity 1208160172855305 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPB2467R PRIVATE SECTOR 87 1 87
17229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GONUGUNTLA GANESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160172895701 India Male Income Tax PAN BGGPG6093Q Others 3 1 3
17230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN DUDHAGARA Equity Equity 1208160172915708 India Male Income Tax PAN AWKPD5178Q Others 379 1 379
17231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH VITTHAL VYAVAHARE Equity Equity 1208180011521258 India Male Income Tax PAN BJUPV5326G Student 70 1 70
17232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN BERA Equity Equity 1208180011533335 India Male Income Tax PAN BFLPB9799G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHAVAN AJAYKRISHNA Equity Equity 1208180011885334 India Male Income Tax PAN BURPA9189A Student 1 1 1
17234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BENNEGUDDE GANESHAMURTHY MANJUNATH Equity Equity 1208180012746506 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPM0886G PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
17235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKUMAR PUSHPAGIRI Equity Equity 1208180012839905 India Male Income Tax PAN AVMPP4225H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL TIWARI Equity Equity 1208180013241547 India Male Income Tax PAN AHTPT9610R Professional 235 1 235
17237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS VISWANATH GUNDETI Equity Equity 1208180013342269 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGEPG0597L PRIVATE SECTOR 35 1 35
17238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAPUSO MANIK GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1208180013538923 India Male Income Tax PAN AMKPG6104B Others 4500 1 4500
17239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHWIK GANGADHARA Equity Equity 1208180013588196 India Male Income Tax PAN DDOPG0630Q Student 50 1 50
17240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH NAYAK Equity Equity 1208180014205934 India Male Income Tax PAN CFUPN7731Q Student 60 1 60
17241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SUBHASH KANKARIYA Equity Equity 1208180014257259 India Male Income Tax PAN ATDPK1673R Business 33 1 33
17242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APOORVA SANJIV KOTHARI Equity Equity 1208180014519475 India Male Income Tax PAN DCKPK1488M Business 1365 1 1365
17243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHID KHAN Equity Equity 1208180014755412 India Male Income Tax PAN BQVPK8030Q PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
17244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI NAGARAJ REVANKAR Equity Equity 1208180015950747 India Female Income Tax PAN BRQPR2123D Housewife 250 1 250
17245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MOTILAL BAGUL Equity Equity 1208180016053517 India Male Income Tax PAN FCQPB5845B Student 355 1 355
17246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH SHYAMLAL KESHWANI Equity Equity 1208180016271990 India Male Income Tax PAN BQSPK9348A Business 100 1 100
17247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SPARSH . Equity Equity 1208180016546559 India Male Income Tax PAN NDBPS3668P Student 250 1 250
17248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA ROY Equity Equity 1208180016902911 India Female Income Tax PAN AMWPR8873L Professional 1419 1 1419
17249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR POPATRO SURYAWANSHI Equity Equity 1208180017073201 India Male Income Tax PAN CIUPS6191J Student 2 1 2
17250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARADANANDA JAYARAM SHETTY Equity Equity 1208180017236676 India Male Income Tax PAN BWHPS6523G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208180017438033 India Male Income Tax PAN EFFPB0221G PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
17252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGAMBAR ASHOK BADE Equity Equity 1208180017820298 India Male Income Tax PAN BBOPB4607G PRIVATE SECTOR 523 1 523
17253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA SAHU Equity Equity 1208180018026984 India Female Income Tax PAN BTYPS8579Q Housewife 210 1 210
17254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIKANTH KUMAR REDDY LEKKALA Equity Equity 1208180018087478 India Male Income Tax PAN AKQPL3332A Professional 210 1 210
17255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208180018312505 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPP5844R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DUVVURU VENKATA SUBBAMMA Equity Equity 1208180018714791 India Female Income Tax PAN AWVPD0555G PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
17257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN GUPTA Equity Equity 1208180018860647 India Male Income Tax PAN DGGPG8847A Student 2800 1 2800
17258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL NIZAMUDDIN MURATHANE Equity Equity 1208180019126256 India Male Income Tax PAN DERPM5103N Business 10 1 10
17259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITYANANDA PRAMANIK Equity Equity 1208180019680089 India Male Income Tax PAN BRKPP3784L Others 31 1 31
17260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SINGH Equity Equity 1208180019867686 India Male Income Tax PAN BLUPS4469R Business 45 1 45
17261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS DATTATRAY GORE Equity Equity 1208180019965641 India Male Income Tax PAN AZNPG0807B Others 300 1 300
17262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAV KUMAR GOEL Equity Equity 1208180020476777 India Male Income Tax PAN CNSPG1550Q Student 20 1 20
17263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FATIMA ASMA Equity Equity 1208180021179451 India Female Income Tax PAN ATVPA2800L Professional 2390 1 2390
17264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL AKKAPELLI Equity Equity 1208180021581042 India Male Income Tax PAN DQNPA8832C Student 2005 1 2005
17265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE . Equity Equity 1208180021595471 India Female Income Tax PAN BYRPJ0983R Others 25 1 25
17266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADDAM NARAYANA BABU LAKSHMI Equity Equity 1208180022086060 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPL2032R Professional 40 1 40
17267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM PRAKASH SURVE Equity Equity 1208180022166716 India Male Income Tax PAN HBNPS1079A Student 20 1 20
17268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIBIN MATHEW Equity Equity 1208180022176420 India Male Income Tax PAN BBWPM9469D PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
17269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAJI MANSINGRAO KENDRE Equity Equity 1208180022204928 India Male Income Tax PAN ASFPK7765F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 160 1 160
17270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208180022237850 India Female Income Tax PAN GFZPS8429M Housewife 200 1 200
17271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL SAREEN Equity Equity 1208180022294660 India Male Income Tax PAN AXEPS9299Q PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNIMA PAL Equity Equity 1208180022346066 India Female Income Tax PAN AMIPP9418R Housewife 190 1 190
17273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMANBHAI CHELDAS PATEL Equity Equity 1208180022346995 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPP1739L Professional 10 1 10
17274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180022365539 India Male Income Tax PAN DQCPK5614P PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH JAIN Equity Equity 1208180022420650 India Male Income Tax PAN AEIPJ0514L Business 400 1 400
17276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANARAYANA VEMPATI Equity Equity 1208180022528437 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPV7507P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 35 1 35
17277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUSHURAM PURA MATADA NIRANJAN Equity Equity 1208180022548538 India Male Income Tax PAN AOUPN7269L Professional 12 1 12
17278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH VINOD KORANT Equity Equity 1208180023045616 India Male Income Tax PAN BSCPK0867J PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
17279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAMA RAM BISHNOI Equity Equity 1208180023070155 India Male Income Tax PAN AEKPB1212M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH SOMINATH MOKALE Equity Equity 1208180023301281 India Male Income Tax PAN CPBPM0447P Business 10 1 10
17281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUSHA BHIMAVARAPU Equity Equity 1208180023351831 India Female Income Tax PAN EYAPB8609G Housewife 20 1 20
17282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNAPOORNA PERUMALLA Equity Equity 1208180023527521 India Female Income Tax PAN AUKPP7586N Housewife 100 1 100
17283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208180023637596 India Male Income Tax PAN EEDPS4857E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 621 1 621
17284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJUSHA RAGHAVAN Equity Equity 1208180023811081 India Female Income Tax PAN FAEPR3140H Student 2 1 2
17285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH KATARA Equity Equity 1208180024022091 India Male Income Tax PAN FQVPK4686Q PRIVATE SECTOR 274 1 274
17286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPESH KUMAR THULASEEDHARAN PILLAI Equity Equity 1208180024743606 India Male Income Tax PAN AVFPT5731M Business 100 1 100
17287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAYBHAI VITTHALBHAI VAYAK Equity Equity 1208180024778424 India Male Income Tax PAN BOPPV9640M Business 150 1 150
17288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITHENDRA PRASAD DONTHAMSHETTI Equity Equity 1208180024903045 India Male Income Tax PAN EMEPD0629G Business 70 1 70
17289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP RAVI JOGDAND Equity Equity 1208180024973637 India Male Income Tax PAN APMPJ6769C Professional 1 1 1
17290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KUMARI Equity Equity 1208180025094192 India Female Income Tax PAN FAVPK4739N Housewife 80 1 80
17291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMEX SURESH PREMJIYANI Equity Equity 1208180025199683 India Male Income Tax PAN GASPP0812D Student 633 1 633
17292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANDEEP SATNAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208180025296816 India Female Income Tax PAN NMZPS9042G Student 40 1 40
17293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH RAO LUKALAPU Equity Equity 1208180026012770 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPL8691B PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOUSHIK CHIDELLA Equity Equity 1208180026177430 India Male Income Tax PAN CKFPC6050F Student 50 1 50
17295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMBAN ANTONY JOSEPH Equity Equity 1208180026498293 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPJ7893C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LINGAM . Equity Equity 1208180026824650 India Male Income Tax PAN AFHPL7606P PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
17297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208180027779969 India Male Income Tax PAN AWHPP3580B Professional 51 1 51
17298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIKUMAR KATKAM Equity Equity 1208180027819920 India Male Income Tax PAN DGLPK1874C Business 124 1 124
17299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV DAS Equity Equity 1208180027848177 India Male Income Tax PAN BOVPD9462D Student 80 1 80
17300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL SAKHRAM MASKAR Equity Equity 1208180028017518 India Male Income Tax PAN DUAPM4502C PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
17301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUDDHA UVAIS SHAUKAT Equity Equity 1208180028530033 India Male Income Tax PAN NYQPS7122J Student 541 1 541
17302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL TIWARI Equity Equity 1208180028561640 India Male Income Tax PAN BHHPT9769C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURSHOTTAM . Equity Equity 1208180090238886 India Male Income Tax PAN BWGPP3345A PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
17304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR SAHANI Equity Equity 1208180090305707 India Male Income Tax PAN CWQPS4885K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 57 1 57
17305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUROJIT MAJI Equity Equity 1208180090469323 India Male Income Tax PAN EQNPM5606P Student 20 1 20
17306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSHI MODI Equity Equity 1208180090622132 India Female Income Tax PAN GTXPM1686Q Student 100 1 100
17307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAPRASAD THAPPETA Equity Equity 1208180090713481 India Male Income Tax PAN ARHPT8953H Professional 30 1 30
17308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA VERMA Equity Equity 1208180091243340 India Female Income Tax PAN ALIPV3769Q Housewife 120 1 120
17309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN SUBHASH CHURI Equity Equity 1208180091608803 India Male Income Tax PAN BEEPC0344G Business 10 1 10
17310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIKANT UMAKANT BAWANE Equity Equity 1208180091840685 India Male Income Tax PAN EJGPB1645R Others 1 1 1
17311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAHLAD . SOMANI Equity Equity 1208180092063445 India Male Income Tax PAN BVYPS0028Q Business 5 1 5
17312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180092195231 India Male Income Tax PAN DIIPK8482B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IVATURI MURALI KRISHNA Equity Equity 1208180092569893 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPI5408E PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208180092571708 India Male Income Tax PAN IRCPS9109D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 521 1 521
17315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITHI RAGHUNATH Equity Equity 1208180092748431 India Female Income Tax PAN BPYPR2012H PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHANT SARJERAO AWALE Equity Equity 1208180092975136 India Male Income Tax PAN BHGPA0714B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 271 1 271
17317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK . Equity Equity 1208180093272056 India Male Income Tax PAN BTJPA4396Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
17318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL DILIP KUNJIR Equity Equity 1208180093514089 India Male Income Tax PAN AWBPK5429N PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA PATHEKAR Equity Equity 1208180093519068 India Female Income Tax PAN DBLPP1088L Housewife 160 1 160
17320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHARAN THULASEEDHARAN NAIR Equity Equity 1208180093929496 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPN1097R Retired 50 1 50
17321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180093976270 India Male Income Tax PAN BZIPK2591J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARSAIAH . BOLLE Equity Equity 1208180094085151 India Male Income Tax PAN BBMPB7244R PRIVATE SECTOR 360 1 360
17323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKBAR MOHMMAD DASTGIR MOHMMAD Equity Equity 1208180094343557 India Male Income Tax PAN AQDPM2396L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 70 1 70
17324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHAS SAHADEV SANGLE Equity Equity 1208180094410211 India Male Income Tax PAN FIXPS5042C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA SUBHADARSHINI MOHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208180094848448 India Female Income Tax PAN AXKPM4889N Housewife 1950 1 1950
17326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY NAIN Equity Equity 1208180095091868 India Male Income Tax PAN CFNPN4018K PRIVATE SECTOR 146 1 146
17327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRABHAI KANUBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208180095413938 India Male Income Tax PAN BDMPC2906H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR BHARATI Equity Equity 1208180095765937 India Male Income Tax PAN EBUPB2892E PUBLIC SECTOR 5 1 5
17329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR RAJAN CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208180095818127 India Male Income Tax PAN ADCPC6616K Business 16 1 16
17330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THODDU RAJENDRAN PRABHAKAR Equity Equity 1208180095943689 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPP2602R Professional 100 1 100
17331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208180096353526 India Male Income Tax PAN CTNPS5099D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHATA Equity Equity 1208180096816144 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPM9878G PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
17333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR JOSHI Equity Equity 1208180097203935 India Male Income Tax PAN ADCPJ1563C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 80 1 80
17334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATASWAMY KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity 1208180097688741 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPK9285G Business 50 1 50
17335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208180098257307 India Male Income Tax PAN FMXPS9796F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN DIPAKBHAI GARASIYA Equity Equity 1208180100091961 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPG7486P Others 4 1 4
17337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALSINGH RAJPUT Equity Equity 1208180100321518 India Male Income Tax PAN ARPPR7916L Business 130 1 130
17338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH . KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180100349911 India Male Income Tax PAN AOVPK5923P PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL PATIDAR Equity Equity 1208180100442632 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CVZPP0306A PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHITA VAIBHAV OZA Equity Equity 1208180100795329 India Female Income Tax PAN IABPS2494P Housewife 20 1 20
17341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPESH GAMBHAVA Equity Equity 1208180100825010 India Male Income Tax PAN CZKPG7670P Student 3590 1 3590
17342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELKANTI ANIL GOUD Equity Equity 1208180100951046 India Male Income Tax PAN AWAPA0235B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 135 1 135
17343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPANA . PAL Equity Equity 1208180101123635 India Female Income Tax PAN AETPP6431P Retired 765 1 765
17344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR Equity Equity 1208180101495171 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPT1655L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
17345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAN NANDAKUMAR Equity Equity 1208180101556882 India Male Income Tax PAN APVPN3155P PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5



17346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANSHRAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180101966191 India Male Income Tax PAN GLOPK0769P Others 8 1 8
17347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINJAL PARESH PATEL Equity Equity 1208180102470023 India Female Income Tax PAN CWZPP4181Q Professional 20 1 20
17348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN MOHANLAL KUMAVAT Equity Equity 1208180102657352 India Male Income Tax PAN ESDPK9701F PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVINDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208180102891096 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPK9813A Retired 65 1 65
17350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208180103626251 India Male Income Tax PAN BCMPS8743P Business 100 1 100
17351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINDRA GOPAL PATTAR Equity Equity 1208180103856020 India Male Income Tax PAN CYOPP8052P Business 10 1 10
17352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH PARSOTAMBHAI DADAL Equity Equity 1208180103859570 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPD8779B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN JAYWANT SHINDE Equity Equity 1208180104009571 India Male Income Tax PAN BVJPS0419J PRIVATE SECTOR 149 1 149
17354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVA THEJA BACHU Equity Equity 1208180104561504 India Male Income Tax PAN BLXPB1144F Business 30 1 30
17355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH LALARAM CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208180105266655 India Male Income Tax PAN BEDPC3152B Business 70 1 70
17356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA PRATIM ADAK Equity Equity 1208180105691071 India Male Income Tax PAN AIKPA6101G PRIVATE SECTOR 44 1 44
17357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA APPALA NARASA RAJU PUSAPATI Equity Equity 1208180106190805 India Male Income Tax PAN BMVPP1296H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY GOVIL Equity Equity 1208180106206094 India Male Income Tax PAN AWXPG1730E Professional 1000 1 1000
17359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAN SHENBAGARAJAN Equity Equity 1208180106297134 India Male Income Tax PAN BSQPS4215L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 1208180106633210 India Male Income Tax PAN BEMPK0284H PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
17361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMIN SHETH Equity Equity 1208180107462594 India Male Income Tax PAN ITCPS1183R Business 10 1 10
17362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTU GURAPPA KORAVAGOL Equity Equity 1208180107535060 India Male Income Tax PAN ENVPK2246E Others 100 1 100
17363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA . Equity Equity 1208180107678488 India Female Income Tax PAN AQWPL2441E Others 33 1 33
17364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD KAMRAN ZAFAR Equity Equity 1208180107833106 India Male Income Tax PAN ABFPZ8996A PRIVATE SECTOR 192 1 192
17365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMANDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208180108291401 India Male Income Tax PAN NBKPS1515Q Business 10 1 10
17366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA TAMAGONDA Equity Equity 1208180108346190 India Female Income Tax PAN AZYPT2554M Professional 106 1 106
17367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YESVENDRA MEENA Equity Equity 1208180108413497 India Male Income Tax PAN FRNPS4695J Business 2340 1 2340
17368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN SUNDARAM MANUEL Equity Equity 1208180108609218 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPJ8129N Retired 200 1 200
17369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208180108630449 India Male Income Tax PAN BAVPM4663D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMILA . Equity Equity 1208180108688753 India Female Income Tax PAN KJXPS3229F Student 90 1 90
17371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR DUTTA Equity Equity 1208180108721019 India Male Income Tax PAN AROPD2374D Business 131 1 131
17372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALDEO DAS BAHETI Equity Equity 1208180109029416 India Male Income Tax PAN ACWPB3006F Retired 100 1 100
17373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH ARJUNLAL KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1208180109226909 India Male Income Tax PAN CDHPK6139A Business 620 1 620
17374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH RAMSEVAK TIWARI Equity Equity 1208180109421497 India Male Income Tax PAN AJTPT8933B PRIVATE SECTOR 62 1 62
17375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV GANESH GORE Equity Equity 1208180109589301 India Male Income Tax PAN BWSPG0376E Business 15 1 15
17376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208250004893359 India Male Income Tax PAN BNXPP8400J Professional 100 1 100
17377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250004969624 India Male Income Tax PAN DYCPK7074K Others 340 1 340
17378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH MARUTHI RAIKAR Equity Equity 1208250004985034 India Male Income Tax PAN CIGPR1608K Others 50 1 50
17379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALKA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208250005209428 India Female Income Tax PAN BEXPS1319Q Professional 450 1 450
17380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208250005220754 India Male Income Tax PAN BNEPG1367A Student 10 1 10
17381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSRUTH KAVURU Equity Equity 1208250005236359 India Male Income Tax PAN BKJPK6781L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT ARJUN PADWALKAR Equity Equity 1208250005297581 India Male Income Tax PAN BHXPP5237K PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
17383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity 1208250005341942 India Male Income Tax PAN BDWPP0708C Student 10 1 10
17384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SATYANRAYAN PADHY Equity Equity 1208250005362215 India Male Income Tax PAN DCOPP2018C Business 10 1 10
17385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI VASOYA Equity Equity 1208250005429628 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPV9511Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITAL ANAND Equity Equity 1208250005442801 India Male Income Tax PAN ANYPA5564E Others 20 1 20
17387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI DADI Equity Equity 1208250005479821 India Male Income Tax PAN CFMPD9561G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250005559487 India Male Income Tax PAN EVEPK1739R Student 10 1 10
17389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANNALAL RAMKUCHE Equity Equity 1208250005585678 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPR6883N Retired 30 1 30
17390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK . Equity Equity 1208250005589862 India Male Income Tax PAN BUUPD5246E Business 10 1 10
17391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA MOHAN KHARE Equity Equity 1208250006039923 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXPK1069A PUBLIC SECTOR 200 1 200
17392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAI SINGH Equity Equity 1208250006143301 India Male Income Tax PAN AXWPS4447G Business 400 1 400
17393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUSHAN MADHAVRAO THAKAR Equity Equity 1208250006257328 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPT5074D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH MANOHAR PARAB Equity Equity 1208250006280634 India Male Income Tax PAN AOLPP4933Q PRIVATE SECTOR 63 1 63
17395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYANAND . Equity Equity 1208250006362755 India Female Income Tax PAN AUTPV1738R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL CHANDRESH RAGHAWANI Equity Equity 1208250006496304 India Female Income Tax PAN AMQPG4299K PUBLIC SECTOR 18 1 18
17397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOVVA RAMA KRISHNA Equity Equity 1208250006691331 India Male Income Tax PAN BBIPK6203M Others 10 1 10
17398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHERY PHILIP Equity Equity 1208250006786362 India Male Income Tax PAN APVPP7969R PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
17399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAJEE GUPTA Equity Equity 1208250006820020 India Male Income Tax PAN BBLPG2641A PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
17400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS PEDAVEGI Equity Equity 1208250006887981 India Male Income Tax PAN BCRPP4818H PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
17401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIDHAR DESAI Equity Equity 1208250007032368 India Male Income Tax PAN BQIPS4108L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL RAMDAS KHAKALE Equity Equity 1208250007131221 India Male Income Tax PAN CWJPS8468K Business 300 1 300
17403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIDHAR APPADURAI KOLIAR Equity Equity 1208250007501213 India Male Income Tax PAN APQPK5206B PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNIRA FIROZ KAGALWALA Equity Equity 1208250008170588 India Female Income Tax PAN BXJPK9863Q Others 400 1 400
17405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRIDALI JAYESH SHAH Equity Equity 1208250008251671 India Female Income Tax PAN LWDPS7601H Student 140 1 140
17406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHISH KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208250008384854 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPS9112L Others 3160 1 3160
17407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANKUMAR NATWARLAL BAVA Equity Equity 1208250008473047 India Male Income Tax PAN ARMPB7609R PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
17408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250008547300 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DINPK3700B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL PRATAPRAO RATHOD Equity Equity 1208250008663484 India Female Income Tax PAN BNNPR6431H Business 150 1 150
17410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHAND Equity Equity 1208250008892965 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPC6806G Business 20 1 20
17411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBODH DHANRAJ SAONERKAR Equity Equity 1208250008963210 India Male Income Tax PAN MQPPS5740G Student 10 1 10
17412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER RAO CHIKKEPALLY Equity Equity 1208250008987846 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPC6139L Professional 1 1 1
17413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SAIN Equity Equity 1208250009649815 India Male Income Tax PAN DYOPS1616D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANAMURTHI . Equity Equity 1208250009976865 India Male Income Tax PAN AGLPN6384R Business 10 1 10
17415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAHMANYAM JAMMOJU Equity Equity 1208250010926821 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPJ2379L Others 10 1 10
17416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHLESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208250011490804 India Male Income Tax PAN BRRPK3892D PRIVATE SECTOR 101 1 101
17417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL SHARMA Equity Equity 1208250011712658 India Female Income Tax PAN BNEPS2570R Housewife 70 1 70
17418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP PRASAD GOYAL Equity Equity 1208250011903588 India Male Income Tax PAN BFGPG9353E Business 100 1 100
17419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYJIT ANAND Equity Equity 1208250012061477 India Male Income Tax PAN AKOPA8917C PRIVATE SECTOR 500 1 500
17420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208250012085739 India Male Income Tax PAN AWOPA5583A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMESHWAR MAROTRAO DHONGADE Equity Equity 1208250012176974 India Male Income Tax PAN COFPD3558F Student 10 1 10
17422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALU VAIJU DHUMALE Equity Equity 1208250012535812 India Male Income Tax PAN AJXPD9359H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
17423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SINGHAL Equity Equity 1208250013195133 India Male Income Tax PAN FEYPS7799P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHARAN SARITHA Equity Equity 1208250013341788 India Female Income Tax PAN BETPS7089M PRIVATE SECTOR 140 1 140
17425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity 1208250013344998 India Male Income Tax PAN GCSPS0302B PUBLIC SECTOR 65 1 65
17426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY BARUA Equity Equity 1208250013440688 India Male Income Tax PAN EQKPB3436H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATENDRA SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity 1208250013541912 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPR3871J PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
17428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHU . Equity Equity 1208250013635593 India Male Income Tax PAN AYYPP2443E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM KUMAR DUTTA Equity Equity 1208250013788119 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPD7522N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 203 1 203
17430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL MARUTI MANE Equity Equity 1208250014372841 India Male Income Tax PAN ANAPM7462P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDHAN CHALAK Equity Equity 1208250016015056 India Male Income Tax PAN ALKPC2699E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA . Equity Equity 1208250016165358 India Female Income Tax PAN BPOPM7351C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY LAXMINARAYAN MANTRI Equity Equity 1208250016442337 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPM2861P PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
17434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR GATTAPAGARI Equity Equity 1208250016524726 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BSAPG9107M PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
17435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSH DEVENDRA BANGERA Equity Equity 1208250016697773 India Male Income Tax PAN CEWPB3865A Others 10 1 10
17436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA JOHNRAJA Equity Equity 1208250017296976 India Female Income Tax PAN AUEPJ3680R Housewife 100 1 100
17437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILAKH RAJ Equity Equity 1208250017824080 India Male Income Tax PAN AUUPR4511R PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
17438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SINGH RATHORE Equity Equity 1208250018101372 India Male Income Tax PAN CBPPS1204N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 500 1 500
17439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUSUF ALI ATTAR Equity Equity 1208250018466340 India Male Income Tax PAN ASZPA7758A Business 100 1 100
17440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BONDIL LEELAVATHI Equity Equity 1208250020319340 India Female Income Tax PAN AIFPL6568D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 70 1 70
17441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYA PANT Equity Equity 1208250021236071 India Female Income Tax PAN AAJPP3986F Retired 2713 1 2713
17442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SINGH KANWAR Equity Equity 1208250021350642 India Male Income Tax PAN AYNPK3793P PUBLIC SECTOR 30 1 30
17443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208250023214504 India Male Income Tax PAN BSNPS0766H PRIVATE SECTOR 264 1 264
17444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208250023461897 India Male Income Tax PAN AGFPY6081Q PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
17445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHANKER SINGH RATHOUR Equity Equity 1208250025446679 India Male Income Tax PAN DUSPR8591E PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
17446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH CHANDUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208250026208541 India Male Income Tax PAN CCFPP7182K PRIVATE SECTOR 132 1 132
17447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEENEDRA MANDLOI Equity Equity 1208250026353786 India Male Income Tax PAN DGEPM0132E PRIVATE SECTOR 180 1 180
17448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHAVA RAO NUNNA Equity Equity 1208340013694640 India Male Income Tax PAN BADPN3983K Others 10 1 10
17449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1208340013783456 India Male Income Tax PAN AFLPV8064M Business 122 1 122
17450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN PANDA Equity Equity 1208340013827898 India Male Income Tax PAN FTUPP9178L Student 10 1 10
17451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUTUSHREE NAGARAJ RAO Equity Equity 1208340013879005 India Female Income Tax PAN GCNPR6595A Student 20 1 20
17452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MONIS MALIK Equity Equity 1208340014045187 India Male Income Tax PAN DZSPM5454A Student 10 1 10
17453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMKISHAN DHAKER Equity Equity 1208340014083149 India Male Income Tax PAN EHKPD9901A Student 10 1 10
17454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SINGARAJU PHANIDHAR Equity Equity 1208340014136078 India Male Income Tax PAN BRHPS0466B PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
17455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI PRAVIN JAIN Equity Equity 1208340014292339 India Female Income Tax PAN BYHPJ0538G Professional 100 1 100
17456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYARAJ MOHANAN Equity Equity 1208340014648899 India Male Income Tax PAN AQGPM1490E Others 5 1 5
17457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPITA GOVINDA ADAK Equity Equity 1208340014840230 India Female Income Tax PAN CNLPA9309L Others 3 1 3
17458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IQBAL SINGH Equity Equity 1208340014903328 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPI2489C Others 270 1 270
17459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN NARENDRABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208340014958568 India Male Income Tax PAN APKPP8083M PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208340014988316 India Male Income Tax PAN DJZPS5603E Business 174 1 174
17461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANPREET SINGH Equity Equity 1208340015103214 India Male Income Tax PAN QSOPS0820J Others 6 1 6
17462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1208340015321436 India Male Income Tax PAN BNVPS9511F Business 2 1 2
17463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN BALAK GHUTAKE Equity Equity 1208340015589691 India Male Income Tax PAN CILPG4656H Others 10 1 10
17464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRFAN AHMAD DAR Equity Equity 1208340015677482 India Male Income Tax PAN GGHPD7063K PRIVATE SECTOR 270 1 270
17465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAWATI DEVI Equity Equity 1208340015766528 India Female Income Tax PAN BCWPD4026N Housewife 130 1 130
17466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSHREE VISHAL INDANI Equity Equity 1208340015819822 India Female Income Tax PAN ACIPI0481M Housewife 50 1 50
17467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA DEWANGAN Equity Equity 1208340015846656 India Female Income Tax PAN CJPPD2778E Others 50 1 50
17468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH PRATAPJI PUROHIT Equity Equity 1208340015862484 India Male Income Tax PAN BERPP8493L Business 351 1 351
17469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK RAGHUNATH KHEDKAR Equity Equity 1208340015911653 India Male Income Tax PAN IYTPK9199H Business 100 1 100
17470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208340015947188 India Male Income Tax PAN JDUPK7884L Student 10 1 10
17471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA BAJPAI Equity Equity 1208340016000995 India Female Income Tax PAN EDMPB9836E Others 3 1 3
17472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RAMESH CHAVAN Equity Equity 1208340016103448 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPC3181A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ SINGH Equity Equity 1208340016184826 India Male Income Tax PAN NSGPS2097C Student 1 1 1
17474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADHWARYA DEEPAK LIMJE Equity Equity 1208340016299204 India Male Income Tax PAN BJQPL5956G Student 100 1 100
17475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORAKH TANAJI GOSAVI Equity Equity 1208340016332061 India Male Income Tax PAN AVVPT9770C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
17476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLA DEVI Equity Equity 1208340016478796 India Female Income Tax PAN EPVPK7931C Business 21 1 21
17477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH SAKHARAM DHADVE Equity Equity 1208340016534324 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPD1125B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208340016561878 India Female Income Tax PAN BZXPS5140J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT PRAKASH CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208340016678411 India Male Income Tax PAN AHGPC8019C PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIR MOHAMMAD NADAF Equity Equity 1208340016733717 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMCPN2720L Others 118 1 118
17481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUMMAGUNTA MURALI Equity Equity 1208340016756916 India Male Income Tax PAN BCUPM1603G Business 53 1 53
17482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI AMOL DHAKE Equity Equity 1208340016780582 India Female Income Tax PAN AHKPD1223D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE Equity Equity 1208340016815078 India Female Income Tax PAN BGVPC7859P Others 100 1 100
17484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ MISHRA Equity Equity 1208340017209807 India Male Income Tax PAN GOFPM2077N Student 67 1 67
17485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208340017301258 India Male Income Tax PAN DYFPK5153N Others 200 1 200
17486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SHARMA Equity Equity 1208340017429591 India Male Income Tax PAN BBNPS4890R PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKU NAGAR Equity Equity 1208340017458443 India Female Income Tax PAN BAPPN1664P Housewife 16 1 16
17488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI RATHOR Equity Equity 1208340017535513 India Female Income Tax PAN CYQPR3640R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 12 1 12
17489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIHARIKA PRAVIN PARSONE Equity Equity 1208340017541316 India Female Income Tax PAN CPCPP4996M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208340017652160 India Male Income Tax PAN DJBPS2627L FARMER 20 1 20
17491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208340017688324 India Male Income Tax PAN BJCPS7418A PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY DHAKA Equity Equity 1208340017720378 India Male Income Tax PAN FSFPD7889J Student 270 1 270
17493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKURKUMAR PADARIA Equity Equity 1208340017815871 India Male Income Tax PAN BFOPP6461C Business 5 1 5
17494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUHAN NARENDRAKUMAR JAYANTILAL Equity Equity 1208340017816442 India Male Income Tax PAN AMRPC8772A Business 30 1 30
17495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMALBEN UMESHBHAI VASOYA Equity Equity 1208340017965035 India Female Income Tax PAN AQNPV7387E Housewife 290 1 290
17496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PROBIN CH GOGOI Equity Equity 1208340018034660 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPG8966F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
17497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOWTHAM TULASI Equity Equity 1208340018075361 India Male Income Tax PAN BKIPG1113M PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONTALA PADMASREE Equity Equity 1208340018095990 India Female Income Tax PAN BZUPP5853Q Housewife 55 1 55
17499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITHILESH KUMAR PAL Equity Equity 1208340018109115 India Male Income Tax PAN FUYPP9347G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHAMAT MISTRY Equity Equity 1208340018129463 India Male Income Tax PAN BESPM6017E Business 30 1 30
17501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABUL HASAN Equity Equity 1208340018142782 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPH4773L Business 1 1 1
17502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHJHAN . Equity Equity 1208340018191205 India Male Income Tax PAN OWVPS4617G Student 1 1 1
17503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATIK HASHAM HALDE Equity Equity 1208340018196957 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGGPH0997K Professional 100 1 100
17504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN PAL Equity Equity 1208340018255767 India Male Income Tax PAN HVLPP8185G Student 1 1 1
17505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINHA Equity Equity 1208340018427741 India Male Income Tax PAN DDCPS0715L FARMER 382 1 382
17506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUWARAJ BALKRISHANA CHAWARE Equity Equity 1208340018459271 India Male Income Tax PAN ACWPC1672L Retired 2200 1 2200
17507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IMARAN AHMAD Equity Equity 1208340018464767 India Male Income Tax PAN BZPPA9471E FARMER 2 1 2
17508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL LAXMAN KARANDE Equity Equity 1208340018560461 India Male Income Tax PAN GBDPK8476E Business 10 1 10
17509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD THOUSIF IMRAN Equity Equity 1208340018670046 India Male Income Tax PAN AMMPI9469F Student 2 1 2
17510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH JHANJHI Equity Equity 1208340018682083 India Male Income Tax PAN CIXPJ4418E PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARAM RAJ CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208340018897294 India Male Income Tax PAN BTUPC7735G FARMER 26 1 26
17512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA RAMAKANT HONRAO Equity Equity 1208340019019219 India Female Income Tax PAN BFTPH6995C PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
17513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AISHWARYA MISHRA Equity Equity 1208340019091837 India Female Income Tax PAN FEEPM4832R Student 54 1 54
17514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIJA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208340019117227 India Male Income Tax PAN BOAPP8548F Retired 49 1 49
17515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANI . Equity Equity 1208340019117704 India Female Income Tax PAN GZBPP6217C Others 60 1 60
17516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870000424419 India Male Income Tax PAN GPVPK3375C Business 1 1 1
17517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870000436042 India Male Income Tax PAN DKMPS2193R PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
17518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AZAD ANSARI Equity Equity 1208870000509511 India Male Income Tax PAN BNCPA6668L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK YADAV Equity Equity 1208870000528638 India Male Income Tax PAN ANAPY1222F Student 25 1 25
17520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870000621371 India Male Income Tax PAN COCPK8713A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 12 1 12
17521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRALAL . Equity Equity 1208870000648520 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPH4715K PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
17522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870000651886 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPG1932D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5



17523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHU RAJ Equity Equity 1208870000785999 India Male Income Tax PAN BRUPR3140N Student 30 1 30
17524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJAL BHATTACHARJEE Equity Equity 1208870000816135 India Male Income Tax PAN AYWPB8351R Business 1 1 1
17525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHARAJA STEPHEN Equity Equity 1208870000828548 India Male Income Tax PAN OWBPS1660D Student 1 1 1
17526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA SHAH Equity Equity 1208870000837721 India Female Income Tax PAN MVZPS1323L PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
17527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJKUMAR PADUVILAN NALLEDATH Equity Equity 1208870000848993 India Male Income Tax PAN AFQPN7743G Business 18 1 18
17528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY REDDY MARAMREDDY Equity Equity 1208870000870651 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPM8870A PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMEDJAFARMOHAMMED SIDDIQUE SURIYA Equity Equity 1208870000893941 India Male Income Tax PAN EZUPS0963K Business 40 1 40
17530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870000971139 India Male Income Tax PAN CWPPK1838R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
17531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWANDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870000974919 India Male Income Tax PAN GOWPS7639R PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
17532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMAKANT KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870001055648 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPU2940A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
17533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILAJIT PAL Equity Equity 1208870001063471 India Male Income Tax PAN EIAPP6376Q Student 67 1 67
17534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARTAJ ANSARI Equity Equity 1208870001081600 India Male Income Tax PAN DPGPA3011H Student 13 1 13
17535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableRAGHURAMACHANDRA SUBRAMANYAM YELECHEHALLI Equity Equity 1208870001097401 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPY7090G Retired 86 1 86
17536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKA MITTAL Equity Equity 1208870001100721 India Female Income Tax PAN AZIPM2179H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870001108349 India Male Income Tax PAN HKOPS1516N Others 72 1 72
17538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAISON THOMAS Equity Equity 1208870001138553 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPT1893R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 11 1 11
17539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVKANT . Equity Equity 1208870001245842 India Male Income Tax PAN AVTPD4335R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA PODDAR Equity Equity 1208870001306841 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPP1099J PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001331171 India Male Income Tax PAN CTKPK3014M PRIVATE SECTOR 1245 1 1245
17542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRIDUL KANODIA Equity Equity 1208870001366004 India Female Income Tax PAN FXHPK3930G Business 47 1 47
17543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARINATH REDDY VIRAGAMREDDY Equity Equity 1208870001367903 India Male Income Tax PAN BKPPV2241G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU VERMA Equity Equity 1208870001384579 India Male Income Tax PAN BHFPV4547J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUPRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870001390498 India Male Income Tax PAN DVDPS7744J PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
17546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL ARVIND PATIL Equity Equity 1208870001424982 India Male Income Tax PAN BSHPP9885L PRIVATE SECTOR 56 1 56
17547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001503821 India Male Income Tax PAN AMWPK6453H Business 15 1 15
17548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKKU TANU BAJARI . . Equity Equity 1208870001505512 India Male Income Tax PAN CCOPB3959B PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK KRISHNAKUMAR BHUTADA Equity Equity 1208870001544856 India Male Income Tax PAN DICPB7161L PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGIRATH VINODRAY JANI Equity Equity 1208870001550775 India Male Income Tax PAN BHNPJ8476L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001556889 India Male Income Tax PAN ARDPK5629D Business 12 1 12
17552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR PONAGANTI Equity Equity 1208870001627951 India Male Income Tax PAN BGZPP6366C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH MAHADEVA Equity Equity 1208870001656102 India Male Income Tax PAN CPYPM4274F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU RANI Equity Equity 1208870001693871 India Female Income Tax PAN ARYPR2644E Business 9 1 9
17555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANMOL PASSI Equity Equity 1208870001755532 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DGEPP1750D PRIVATE SECTOR 2180 1 2180
17556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAZIL . Equity Equity 1208870001762892 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPF3468Q PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA KISHOR DAS Equity Equity 1208870001774264 India Male Income Tax PAN CAHPD4520K PRIVATE SECTOR 41 1 41
17558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KANT MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870001778079 India Male Income Tax PAN COMPM7801P PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABUL MOHIM LASKAR Equity Equity 1208870001778220 India Male Income Tax PAN ATLPL9975F Business 1 1 1
17560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001820715 India Male Income Tax PAN DDUPK2429F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001830069 India Male Income Tax PAN CPIPK7417J PRIVATE SECTOR 1500 1 1500
17562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTATRAYA KISANRAO CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1208870001870980 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPC0917C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
17563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHURVE SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870001879983 India Male Income Tax PAN JSRPS0569E Student 10 1 10
17564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERUMAL RAMALINGAM Equity Equity 1208870001896855 India Male Income Tax PAN CWTPR5669B PRIVATE SECTOR 35 1 35
17565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870001990284 India Male Income Tax PAN ARPPK2497P PUBLIC SECTOR 40 1 40
17566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRAKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870002003541 India Male Income Tax PAN EAOPP8315R PRIVATE SECTOR 26 1 26
17567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM SHIRISH CHARI Equity Equity 1208870002023621 India Male Income Tax PAN BWAPC0609J Student 1 1 1
17568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIK KUMAR AWASTHI Equity Equity 1208870002033091 India Male Income Tax PAN CQOPA9216N PRIVATE SECTOR 323 1 323
17569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHA SINHA ROY Equity Equity 1208870002042499 India Female Income Tax PAN BIOPR2547A PRIVATE SECTOR 350 1 350
17570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATHVIRAJ SALIAN Equity Equity 1208870002063249 India Male Income Tax PAN DOVPS8765G PUBLIC SECTOR 200 1 200
17571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK MUDGAL Equity Equity 1208870002064014 India Male Income Tax PAN BMXPM0788D PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARNATH ANIL KASAR Equity Equity 1208870002089774 India Male Income Tax PAN BKGPK9296P PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
17573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH DILIPKUMAR KASHODHAN Equity Equity 1208870002136513 India Male Income Tax PAN DXYPK5556F PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
17574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIBAS DAS Equity Equity 1208870002164224 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BMVPD2395F Business 10 1 10
17575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIT SASMAL Equity Equity 1208870002187782 India Male Income Tax PAN DBTPS6504N PRIVATE SECTOR 253 1 253
17576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870002230930 India Male Income Tax PAN BTGPK7993A Business 42 1 42
17577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVEESH HERIYA POOJARY Equity Equity 1208870002231457 India Male Income Tax PAN AUEPP4825G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESWARLU VURUTURI Equity Equity 1208870002264852 India Male Income Tax PAN BBIPV3207L PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURJEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870002275482 India Male Income Tax PAN DDRPS8228B Business 16 1 16
17580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NABAKISHOR SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870002275615 India Male Income Tax PAN GHGPS5116C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH SURYA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870002334406 India Male Income Tax PAN GALPK5991M PRIVATE SECTOR 62 1 62
17582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEM BORO Equity Equity 1208870002388507 India Male Income Tax PAN DTKPB2808B Student 1 1 1
17583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM PATHAK Equity Equity 1208870002409545 India Male Income Tax PAN EWJPP6827H Student 60 1 60
17584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL BISWAS Equity Equity 1208870002463204 India Male Income Tax PAN CCNPB7959L Business 5 1 5
17585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNATH DAS Equity Equity 1208870002491293 India Male Income Tax PAN BBEPD1799P PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PATIL Equity Equity 1208870002524921 India Male Income Tax PAN CNAPP6840E PUBLIC SECTOR 3 1 3
17587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870002610400 India Male Income Tax PAN ATXPA7954R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
17588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY RAMDAS JORULE Equity Equity 1208870002610983 India Male Income Tax PAN AHAPJ9435F PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH B JAIN Equity Equity 1208870218597182 India Male Income Tax PAN CTQPJ8922H Business 10 1 10
17590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SAHU Equity Equity 1208870218645820 India Male Income Tax PAN DXFPS7993D PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
17591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGNESH KISHORBHAI SAKARIYA Equity Equity 1208870218661794 India Male Income Tax PAN HHRPS4707M PRIVATE SECTOR 89 1 89
17592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AFREEN SHAIK Equity Equity 1208870218698474 India Female Income Tax PAN KDCPS0575R PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
17593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870218705746 India Male Income Tax PAN DOHPK3467M PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANDHEER KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870218767121 India Male Income Tax PAN HYVPK4706F Others 60 1 60
17595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL DANI Equity Equity 1208870218831085 India Male Income Tax PAN IMVPD3705C Student 10 1 10
17596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVISHANKER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870218862451 India Male Income Tax PAN DCNPK4080G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANPRATAP AMAR MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870218936111 India Male Income Tax PAN FQAPM7112Q Business 14 1 14
17598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAFIK GAFFAR CHIDIMAR Equity Equity 1208870218967765 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPC2487P Business 30 1 30
17599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESH CHITTATHURU Equity Equity 1208870218982566 India Male Income Tax PAN AVQPC4902N PRIVATE SECTOR 520 1 520
17600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870218984223 India Male Income Tax PAN AMOPU6438J Others 5 1 5
17601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU MAURYA Equity Equity 1208870219005589 India Male Income Tax PAN GTGPM4294B PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
17602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVENDU PRADHAN Equity Equity 1208870219043181 India Male Income Tax PAN CBAPP5646J PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANT SHARAN SAH Equity Equity 1208870219099431 India Male Income Tax PAN FRZPS8631C Student 385 1 385
17604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHISH MANKANI Equity Equity 1208870219111247 India Female Income Tax PAN BSMPM4170L Business 66 1 66
17605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KARPENTAR Equity Equity 1208870219171096 India Male Income Tax PAN GQJPK3813A PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH GANESH MERE Equity Equity 1208870219193648 India Male Income Tax PAN IONPM5106L Business 2 1 2
17607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH ZINTA Equity Equity 1208870219215899 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPZ3379C Business 20 1 20
17608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAKTA BALKRISHNA MANVAL Equity Equity 1208870219242500 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN HEOPM3961K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REETU SRIVASTAV Equity Equity 1208870219251697 India Female Income Tax PAN FLZPS7388E Housewife 160 1 160
17610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY PRAKASH FULE Equity Equity 1208870219261952 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJPF4542F PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
17611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKSHI PRAMOD BHANDE Equity Equity 1208870219289824 India Female Income Tax PAN GEFPB8520F Student 3 1 3
17612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOPESH GOPALLAPPA BARAGUR Equity Equity 1208870219307268 India Male Income Tax PAN BGFPB2995H PRIVATE SECTOR 73 1 73
17613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA TANWAR Equity Equity 1208870219331753 India Female Income Tax PAN ANUPT0388D Professional 25 1 25
17614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870219371288 India Male Income Tax PAN LXFPS5804R Business 15 1 15
17615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP . Equity Equity 1208870219378283 India Male Income Tax PAN DXMPP9789P Service 118 1 118
17616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KADAMBALA PRASANTH Equity Equity 1208870219400041 India Male Income Tax PAN ELLPK4623R PRIVATE SECTOR 133 1 133
17617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870219410075 India Male Income Tax PAN ANTPC6293R Business 10 1 10
17618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATHARV AMAR CHAVAN Equity Equity 1208870219428914 India Male Income Tax PAN DBTPC3378E Student 100 1 100
17619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMJAD ALI Equity Equity 1208870219449041 India Male Income Tax PAN EEZPA0137R Business 1 1 1
17620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870219465211 India Male Income Tax PAN BFFPA6316G Student 15 1 15
17621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870219472911 India Male Income Tax PAN NJJPS0425N Student 21 1 21
17622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOWJANYA KALYANAM Equity Equity 1208870219500283 India Female Income Tax PAN ILCPK9406B Housewife 270 1 270
17623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH KUMAR RAI Equity Equity 1208870219507050 India Male Income Tax PAN ASKPR4823N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARISHMA SAHU Equity Equity 1208870219551005 India Female Income Tax PAN RWEPS7253G Housewife 12 1 12
17625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA SOGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870219586577 India Female Income Tax PAN FLWPS9590H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
17626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR HOLALKERE Equity Equity 1208870219616176 India Male Income Tax PAN ALLPK4415D PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
17627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDNI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870219624527 India Female Income Tax PAN DITPP8978J Housewife 50 1 50
17628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUBENDRAN DHARMESHKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870219637665 India Male Income Tax PAN BCYPD0607D Professional 2 1 2
17629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALIHAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870219667130 India Male Income Tax PAN CKNPS2103P PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKABEN NARENDRA PADHIYAR Equity Equity 1208870219697155 India Female Income Tax PAN BYHPP8406P Service 100 1 100
17631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI RAMESHBHAI GAMIT Equity Equity 1208870219767741 India Male Income Tax PAN CCNPG7143K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870219857295 India Male Income Tax PAN BOMPK8944L PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARNAB MAJI Equity Equity 1208870219884553 India Male Income Tax PAN DKDPM6320R PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870219886951 India Male Income Tax PAN BYCPC0980L PRIVATE SECTOR 1223 1 1223
17635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870220056513 India Male Income Tax PAN HSLPP6460H Business 20 1 20
17636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870220063075 India Male Income Tax PAN CORPS2924A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
17637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAIF KHAN PATHAN Equity Equity 1208870220082299 India Male Income Tax PAN HTBPP0936F Student 20 1 20
17638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SK GULAKHTAR ALI Equity Equity 1208870220121939 India Male Income Tax PAN CELPA9121D Business 5 1 5
17639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ZEESHAN KHAN Equity Equity 1208870220130143 India Male Income Tax PAN BUOPK4305H Business 5 1 5
17640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870220140578 India Male Income Tax PAN AUZPK1077A PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAIZAN KHAN Equity Equity 1208870220153532 India Male Income Tax PAN AVPPK9680E PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
17642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETY BANSAL Equity Equity 1208870220161180 India Female Income Tax PAN CDLPB7136E Business 23 1 23
17643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAITANYA DUTTA Equity Equity 1208870220164411 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPD1370P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
17644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG ANANDRAO MAKTEDAR Equity Equity 1208870220173589 India Male Income Tax PAN FRHPM1350L PRIVATE SECTOR 19 1 19
17645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRITA JOSHI Equity Equity 1208870220244442 India Female Income Tax PAN BUXPJ0026R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARAMOORTHY SATHISHKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870220293583 India Male Income Tax PAN FSHPS3417M Business 1 1 1
17647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD WAHID Equity Equity 1208870220311905 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPW6581K Business 557 1 557
17648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA BABU Equity Equity 1208870220332917 India Male Income Tax PAN GKLPB7167J Student 136 1 136
17649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKSED ALI Equity Equity 1208870220366391 India Male Income Tax PAN BGCPA4205Q Business 63 1 63
17650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAM ASWAL Equity Equity 1208870220384271 India Female Income Tax PAN BPZPA1978L PRIVATE SECTOR 3668 1 3668
17651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVIN NARANBHAI GOHEL Equity Equity 1208870220384909 India Male Income Tax PAN AUIPG8764H Service 35 1 35
17652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT DIXIT Equity Equity 1208870220465967 India Male Income Tax PAN BDYPD7469N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 96 1 96
17653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETABAHEN HARDIK PATEL Equity Equity 1208870220485348 India Female Income Tax PAN DFNPP9641K Service 30 1 30
17654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARAJ NITHIN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870220488714 India Male Income Tax PAN CXEPN9133N Student 20 1 20
17655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870220549629 India Male Income Tax PAN BNDPK4170Q Service 239 1 239
17656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA KEWAT Equity Equity 1208870220560750 India Male Income Tax PAN CHFPK1745Q PRIVATE SECTOR 87 1 87
17657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870220567585 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPK7547C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 80 1 80
17658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN SANKU Equity Equity 1208870220587555 India Male Income Tax PAN RDKPS8431K Student 16 1 16
17659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK PRABHAT Equity Equity 1208870220593780 India Male Income Tax PAN FGKPP5239K Student 20 1 20
17660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARIMA . Equity Equity 1208870229650330 India Female Income Tax PAN CZTPG9730K Professional 30 1 30
17661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870229660917 India Male Income Tax PAN DRJPP9617K Student 1 1 1
17662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL PAUL Equity Equity 1208870229717817 India Male Income Tax PAN DXFPP2514D Business 47 1 47
17663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870229733645 India Male Income Tax PAN HCSPK3951B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVYA SHREE DEVARAJ Equity Equity 1208870229765783 India Female Income Tax PAN CGAPD4995F Professional 30 1 30
17665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR ROY Equity Equity 1208870229784103 India Male Income Tax PAN AGPPR5367N Professional 50 1 50
17666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV YADAV Equity Equity 1208870229814460 India Male Income Tax PAN AXVPY4282E Business 10 1 10
17667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GYANENDRA SAXENA Equity Equity 1208870229875349 India Male Income Tax PAN BZIPS0698N Service 150 1 150
17668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHAIL CHOUDHIRY Equity Equity 1208870229947001 India Male Income Tax PAN CEVPC9982E Business 50 1 50
17669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH MUKESH KAHAR Equity Equity 1208870229972275 India Male Income Tax PAN AWPPK5546E Business 100 1 100
17670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUSRI DAS Equity Equity 1208870229976761 India Female Income Tax PAN BRDPD5939E Housewife 40 1 40
17671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT GARG Equity Equity 1208870229982642 India Male Income Tax PAN COYPG3500H Student 790 1 790
17672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAYA S A Equity Equity 1208870230018541 India Male Income Tax PAN EARPA0359D PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN BISWAL Equity Equity 1208870230086551 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPB5755D Others 10 1 10
17674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHADANI Equity Equity 1208870230115881 India Male Income Tax PAN BEEPB7717Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAM DHARMENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870230136551 India Male Income Tax PAN NTMPS3424J Student 1 1 1
17676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK . Equity Equity 1208870230227588 India Male Income Tax PAN BYFPD0103B Business 8 1 8
17677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADPA SRI TEJA Equity Equity 1208870230245907 India Female Income Tax PAN BQEPA5412M Housewife 10 1 10
17678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET CHADHA Equity Equity 1208870230267211 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPC1921G PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU PRIYA Equity Equity 1208870230283337 India Female Income Tax PAN AYQPD6720Q Housewife 138 1 138
17680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU ADHIKARI Equity Equity 1208870230300292 India Male Income Tax PAN DOOPS0563F Business 1 1 1
17681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH JAIN Equity Equity 1208870230435584 India Male Income Tax PAN AZCPJ6390D Business 6 1 6
17682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMSAKHI . Equity Equity 1208870230508580 India Female Income Tax PAN DUAPR6296E Business 766 1 766
17683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGYASHRI ABHIJIT SOMWANSHI Equity Equity 1208870230532278 India Female Income Tax PAN JLIPS1245D Business 100 1 100
17684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJATA SAYAJI DUBAL Equity Equity 1208870230564929 India Female Income Tax PAN ACHPD1136F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH . Equity Equity 1208870230567759 India Male Income Tax PAN BLAPM5323E PRIVATE SECTOR 59 1 59
17686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEENDYAL YADAV Equity Equity 1208870230597813 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPY2424N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNJAMBU MALAYALI ANITHA Equity Equity 1208870230672622 India Female Income Tax PAN AWAPA5245R Housewife 100 1 100
17688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870230675452 India Male Income Tax PAN APLPS2651F Retired 372 1 372
17689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL NAIN Equity Equity 1208870230718318 India Male Income Tax PAN ANSPN3308B Business 3249 1 3249
17690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870230730751 India Male Income Tax PAN JHRPK1081C Business 1 1 1
17691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870230762904 India Male Income Tax PAN GPKPS4900G Professional 650 1 650
17692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870230766795 India Male Income Tax PAN BPVPK8791K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
17693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870230804935 India Male Income Tax PAN LONPK8744R Student 29 1 29
17694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKAL JINESH VORA Equity Equity 1208870230807668 India Female Income Tax PAN AUFPV9221M Housewife 100 1 100
17695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIMANSHI MUKESH TEMBHURNE Equity Equity 1208870230871181 India Female Income Tax PAN CBCPT3866N Student 10 1 10
17696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA KALPNATH SAROJ Equity Equity 1208870230886557 India Female Income Tax PAN MRUPS0632K Business 10 1 10
17697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENUKA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870230917768 India Female Income Tax PAN HATPS8450N Business 2 1 2
17698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNIKRISHNA HANUMAPPA Equity Equity 1208870230937529 India Male Income Tax PAN BAJPH1646D Others 10 1 10
17699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870230947706 India Male Income Tax PAN AVYPK9704G PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70



17700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN GOEL Equity Equity 1208870230997422 India Male Income Tax PAN AXIPG8389D PRIVATE SECTOR 1000 1 1000
17701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870231047760 India Male Income Tax PAN EASPK3476A PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
17702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870231085207 India Male Income Tax PAN BZXPS1791R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
17703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SINGH RANA Equity Equity 1208870231214158 India Male Income Tax PAN GPGPR8699H Student 2 1 2
17704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHWARDHAN VASANTA SHEWALE Equity Equity 1208870231268979 India Male Income Tax PAN MRJPS6528K PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARUPPASAMY MUTHU KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870231316589 India Male Income Tax PAN ARLPK7193E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2152 1 2152
17706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAN SINGHANIA Equity Equity 1208870231357007 India Male Income Tax PAN SDAPS3912L Student 5 1 5
17707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870231380459 India Male Income Tax PAN DPMPK4608N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DISHI NIGAM Equity Equity 1208870231386636 India Female Income Tax PAN DBVPN9915E Student 500 1 500
17709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIKESH RAJESH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208870231428253 India Male Income Tax PAN FJVPR1676E Student 15 1 15
17710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI SETHI Equity Equity 1208870231440108 India Male Income Tax PAN DKUPS9934L PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
17711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870231473615 India Male Income Tax PAN CJTPK5412N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableNEELATHALLI SIDDAGANGAIAH GANGADHARAGOWDA Equity Equity 1208870231487358 India Male Income Tax PAN CKFPG0829N PUBLIC SECTOR 2 1 2
17713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASISH MAJUMDER Equity Equity 1208870231487816 India Male Income Tax PAN AXTPM4246Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR SWAMI Equity Equity 1208870231492858 India Male Income Tax PAN FYAPS3297G Business 26 1 26
17715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH CHANDRAPPA MADAR Equity Equity 1208870231509691 India Male Income Tax PAN BHGPM8326P Business 2 1 2
17716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870231624324 India Female Income Tax PAN DRJPS0536J Others 200 1 200
17717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTI LAL Equity Equity 1208870231634476 India Male Income Tax PAN AXUPL3408J Others 66 1 66
17718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MASULA NARESH Equity Equity 1208870231685139 India Male Income Tax PAN CIVPN2362P Student 4 1 4
17719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870231717417 India Male Income Tax PAN DGDPK5874E PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
17720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ GIRI Equity Equity 1208870231719150 India Male Income Tax PAN CMSPG8471M Student 10 1 10
17721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHARAM VALAJI SUTHAR Equity Equity 1208870231731189 India Male Income Tax PAN BKJPS7230J PRIVATE SECTOR 77 1 77
17722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHLATA TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870231765201 India Female Income Tax PAN ALBPT7673G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASISH HOWLY Equity Equity 1208870231786040 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPH2090Q Service 1 1 1
17724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANISH ANSARI Equity Equity 1208870231920356 India Male Income Tax PAN EKYPA9592M Student 123 1 123
17725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATTAN LAL Equity Equity 1208870231935020 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPL3945N Retired 55 1 55
17726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANIF KHAN Equity Equity 1208870231972236 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ERXPK3503E Business 278 1 278
17727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU BANSAL Equity Equity 1208870232000201 India Male Income Tax PAN HMPPB8394J Student 4 1 4
17728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CIPIRI LAKSHMIKANTH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870232042223 India Male Income Tax PAN AJVPC2801K PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
17729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAM BARUI Equity Equity 1208870232047732 India Male Income Tax PAN CRZPB8502L Student 50 1 50
17730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANAJOY DUTTA Equity Equity 1208870232060561 India Male Income Tax PAN CQJPD7798B PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870232066099 India Male Income Tax PAN EYXPK5524G Business 30 1 30
17732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BERAJ MEHRA Equity Equity 1208870011544994 India Male Income Tax PAN BIYPM1868F Business 19 1 19
17733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY SINGH Equity Equity 1208870011626760 India Male Income Tax PAN OWXPS0874M Student 5 1 5
17734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKET ARUN KANADE Equity Equity 1208870011679093 India Male Income Tax PAN ESFPK8782L Student 158 1 158
17735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIB KUMAR BAKSI Equity Equity 1208870011703919 India Male Income Tax PAN BCKPB7585G PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
17736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ RAJ Equity Equity 1208870011740856 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPR8268D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK MAGANLAL VAISHNAV Equity Equity 1208870011751277 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPV1366K PRIVATE SECTOR 311 1 311
17738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SLATHIA Equity Equity 1208870011818808 India Male Income Tax PAN DKMPS0119H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
17739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870011871894 India Male Income Tax PAN ACTPS5741F Retired 25 1 25
17740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA SAREEN Equity Equity 1208870011897583 India Female Income Tax PAN BMFPS1476N Business 5 1 5
17741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITI VERMA Equity Equity 1208870011933122 India Female Income Tax PAN BHIPV5564Q PRIVATE SECTOR 39 1 39
17742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GULABRAO KAMDI Equity Equity 1208870011940332 India Male Income Tax PAN BPBPK7446H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 22 1 22
17743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208870012084365 India Male Income Tax PAN AMUPS7001F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 115 1 115
17744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSHAL RAVI SAWANT Equity Equity 1208870012097465 India Male Income Tax PAN FPDPS8418K Student 20 1 20
17745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870012101113 India Male Income Tax PAN DDTPK1717D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR SINGAMASETTY Equity Equity 1208870012145461 India Male Income Tax PAN FUPPS2340K PRIVATE SECTOR 92 1 92
17747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDAPPA AMALAZARI Equity Equity 1208870012197280 India Male Income Tax PAN CORPA3641E Business 10 1 10
17748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HERRY ALISON RONALD Equity Equity 1208870012228911 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPH3230B Business 9 1 9
17749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR BHAT Equity Equity 1208870012286569 India Male Income Tax PAN ABMPB3737A PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
17750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH MUTHYAPU Equity Equity 1208870012293424 India Male Income Tax PAN ATYPM0367P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870012302385 India Female Income Tax PAN AVGPS8811A PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABYASACHI BEHERA Equity Equity 1208870012321064 India Male Income Tax PAN CFGPB5031M PRIVATE SECTOR 14 1 14
17753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH CHANDRAKAR Equity Equity 1208870012357840 India Male Income Tax PAN BECPC2126J Business 10 1 10
17754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA SAMAR Equity Equity 1208870012376310 India Male Income Tax PAN EHXPS3030N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 220 1 220
17755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870012385912 India Male Income Tax PAN AGHPA9091Q PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
17756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL SAREEN Equity Equity 1208870012406853 India Male Income Tax PAN AXEPS9299Q PRIVATE SECTOR 24 1 24
17757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVADHUT NARAYAN DANGE Equity Equity 1208870012414391 India Male Income Tax PAN BDOPD6180L PUBLIC SECTOR 130 1 130
17758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANAVEL YUVARAJ Equity Equity 1208870012421580 India Male Income Tax PAN AMQPY8417R PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH VASANT SHINDE Equity Equity 1208870012437434 India Male Income Tax PAN BQAPS9421E PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAIK Equity Equity 1208870012463659 India Male Income Tax PAN CBGPS6271N PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
17761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROBIN BHATTI Equity Equity 1208870012529386 India Male Income Tax PAN BNFPB9044J PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870012566038 India Male Income Tax PAN BPSPC8905E PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
17763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT BHATI Equity Equity 1208870012622801 India Male Income Tax PAN ANTPA7015M Business 1 1 1
17764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRITY PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870012640204 India Female Income Tax PAN ELQPP3096A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER YADAV Equity Equity 1208870012644173 India Male Income Tax PAN APSPY2468P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV SHIVDAS BARLAWAR Equity Equity 1208870012661064 India Male Income Tax PAN ENJPB3843N Student 5 1 5
17767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SINDHI EZAZHUSHEN MOHAMMADHUSHEN Equity Equity 1208870012685174 India Male Income Tax PAN CHPPS9221M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 31 1 31
17768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEWALAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208870012693981 India Male Income Tax PAN BMAPP0559A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI ARUNKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870012700586 India Male Income Tax PAN BTAPA0587L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAT SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870012720541 India Male Income Tax PAN JKQPS6267C Student 25 1 25
17771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SINGH Equity Equity 1208870012729911 India Male Income Tax PAN DCTPS1917N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISHAL RAY Equity Equity 1208870012761483 India Male Income Tax PAN BZQPR2300N Business 10 1 10
17773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURATHKAL YASHAS Equity Equity 1208870012824737 India Male Income Tax PAN BDUPY6725L Student 10 1 10
17774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA MUNJAJI RANVEER Equity Equity 1208870012833680 India Male Income Tax PAN AZGPR3056G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKET MITTAL Equity Equity 1208870012853397 India Male Income Tax PAN AYMPM7905Q PRIVATE SECTOR 676 1 676
17776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJINKYA MANGESH SHIRKE Equity Equity 1208870012909105 India Male Income Tax PAN DMLPS9516M Business 10 1 10
17777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA HALWAI Equity Equity 1208870012916300 India Female Income Tax PAN ASIPH2773F PRIVATE SECTOR 35 1 35
17778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH CHANDRA PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870012957369 India Male Income Tax PAN DHYPP1097L PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AUROBINDA MOHANTY Equity Equity 1208870013013725 India Male Income Tax PAN BNRPM8703M PRIVATE SECTOR 320 1 320
17780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG JAIN Equity Equity 1208870013075590 India Male Income Tax PAN BHBPJ3634C Student 10 1 10
17781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SK SAIFUDDIN KAMAL Equity Equity 1208870013111693 India Male Income Tax PAN CJEPK7538J Business 31 1 31
17782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHEERANAHALLI RAMAPPA THIMMAPPA Equity Equity 1208870013126807 India Male Income Tax PAN AGZPT0291P PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
17783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870013144628 India Male Income Tax PAN DRZPK2688M Business 9 1 9
17784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208870013217546 India Male Income Tax PAN BTEPP2365M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISIT HARESHBHAI KOLI Equity Equity 1208870013225574 India Male Income Tax PAN DRGPK6493D Business 60 1 60
17786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH GYANMOHAN JHA Equity Equity 1208870013267049 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPJ5093P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHKAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870013314546 India Male Income Tax PAN DODPM2412A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
17788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI AMARNATH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870013400861 India Female Income Tax PAN EJIPS3198N PRIVATE SECTOR 57 1 57
17789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVEEN . Equity Equity 1208870013413300 India Male Income Tax PAN DSAPP2237R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM CHAURASIYA Equity Equity 1208870013423262 India Male Income Tax PAN BWFPC9499H PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
17791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KEDAR WAGH Equity Equity 1208870013528981 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFYPW6089A PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
17792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ANSAR ALI Equity Equity 1208870013542231 India Male Income Tax PAN AZZPA4318F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 45 1 45
17793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMODHVAIDYA BEEJADI PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208870013647429 India Male Income Tax PAN CADPP6370D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KHANDU SHINDE Equity Equity 1208870013697924 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FTTPS1445G PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAULESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208870013715300 India Male Income Tax PAN FUPPP8236M PRIVATE SECTOR 617 1 617
17796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER KULKARNI Equity Equity 1208870013725910 India Male Income Tax PAN CWXPS1314N PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY SINGH Equity Equity 1208870013735663 India Male Income Tax PAN KXLPS6462L PRIVATE SECTOR 99 1 99
17798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPPURAM JETHARAM PARIHAR Equity Equity 1208870013821347 India Male Income Tax PAN BSUPP0062J PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
17799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY MAHADEV VYAVHARE Equity Equity 1208870013894906 India Male Income Tax PAN BJUPV7424H Student 49 1 49
17800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAMBAN ABDUL RAVOOF Equity Equity 1208870013945517 India Male Income Tax PAN ANHPA2568B Business 400 1 400
17801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870013968389 India Male Income Tax PAN CNAPS5263E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANYA CHANDRAN Equity Equity 1208870013979861 India Female Income Tax PAN CHHPC7958M Housewife 430 1 430
17803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAD GURUNATH CHENDWANKAR Equity Equity 1208870014079060 India Male Income Tax PAN AIYPC3364P PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIBI JAYGUN NISHA Equity Equity 1208870243726290 India Female Income Tax PAN BVSPN9430P Housewife 10 1 10
17805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208870243742821 India Male Income Tax PAN PDBPS1695Q Student 12 1 12
17806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHEDARAM KARNARAM PUROHIT Equity Equity 1208870243743181 India Male Income Tax PAN BZLPP1450J PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243756809 India Male Income Tax PAN CDPPK4464C Business 10 1 10
17808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MATTAPARTHI MUNI KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243767059 India Male Income Tax PAN OMPPK4018F Others 27 1 27
17809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH BARDHAN GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870243793180 India Male Income Tax PAN DIXPG3429K Student 8 1 8
17810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIYARAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870243827544 India Male Income Tax PAN HNZPK7091G Student 4 1 4
17811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA . Equity Equity 1208870243851246 India Female Income Tax PAN NUVPS6167N Housewife 172 1 172
17812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL OJHA Equity Equity 1208870243853623 India Male Income Tax PAN AGKPO1577E Student 1 1 1
17813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHSIN MOHAMMED MEHTA Equity Equity 1208870243859931 India Male Income Tax PAN AYMPM5084G Business 19 1 19
17814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGAPRASAD KANDULA Equity Equity 1208870243888154 India Male Income Tax PAN CEHPK9871A PRIVATE SECTOR 10436 1 10436
17815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTHU MURALI KRISHNA REDDY Equity Equity 1208870243890843 India Male Income Tax PAN FEPPM0701G Business 69 1 69
17816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDARSHANAM SAI VENKAT Equity Equity 1208870243912021 India Male Income Tax PAN BNCPV0923R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL . Equity Equity 1208870243933181 India Male Income Tax PAN CJFPV4451C Student 2 1 2
17818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND WAMANRAO MAHADIK Equity Equity 1208870243942059 India Male Income Tax PAN ARQPM2045Q PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
17819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870244006211 India Male Income Tax PAN FEMPM6837L PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
17820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTAPA DASMAHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208870244007213 India Female Income Tax PAN BOMPD6763C Housewife 10 1 10
17821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONIA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870244054741 India Female Income Tax PAN LNVPS8430D Student 22 1 22
17822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALLAHALLI ALLANNA NAVEENKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244061780 India Male Income Tax PAN AXCPN7190D Others 50 1 50
17823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244089272 India Male Income Tax PAN BOFPK0432J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 110 1 110
17824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD ASHFAQUE ALAM Equity Equity 1208870244112733 India Male Income Tax PAN DKOPA1774A Business 20 1 20
17825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244131904 India Male Income Tax PAN HMAPK5532G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
17826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA ANIL MORE Equity Equity 1208870244159761 India Female Income Tax PAN HZHPM0411C Housewife 11 1 11
17827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA . Equity Equity 1208870244205790 India Female Income Tax PAN HJUPP1291Q Student 6 1 6
17828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND KISHOR SWARNKAR Equity Equity 1208870244217329 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CIEPS2687D Business 13 1 13
17829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHBUDIN . Equity Equity 1208870244285396 India Male Income Tax PAN MFCPS3649A Business 125 1 125
17830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DENISH KUMAR CHRISTIAN Equity Equity 1208870244333595 India Male Income Tax PAN AQDPC3926C Service 15 1 15
17831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELANCHEZHIYAN GAJARAJAN Equity Equity 1208870244338629 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPE0714R Business 9 1 9
17832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA MUKALA Equity Equity 1208870244343447 India Male Income Tax PAN EXKPM3847Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUL VARSHNEY Equity Equity 1208870244354569 India Male Income Tax PAN CSVPV2101A Student 11 1 11
17834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH PRAVIN AHIRE Equity Equity 1208870244394298 India Male Income Tax PAN FGVPA1938P Others 18 1 18
17835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SAXENA Equity Equity 1208870244414511 India Male Income Tax PAN DANPS2465B PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
17836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYASAGAR NAMMI Equity Equity 1208870244448617 India Male Income Tax PAN CUUPS0218N Business 3 1 3
17837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA . Equity Equity 1208870244468931 India Male Income Tax PAN BAMPR0765A Business 310 1 310
17838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN KUMAR RAJAK Equity Equity 1208870244493715 India Male Income Tax PAN DMWPR0140H Business 113 1 113
17839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SALMAN Equity Equity 1208870244515586 India Male Income Tax PAN IUMPS3929C Business 98 1 98
17840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAMBAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244592917 India Male Income Tax PAN AVWPK4143R Business 218 1 218
17841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT SAHA Equity Equity 1208870244608607 India Male Income Tax PAN CBJPS7183Q Business 8 1 8
17842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALRAM . Equity Equity 1208870244630320 India Male Income Tax PAN DEPPR7637Q Business 30 1 30
17843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPSINH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208870244648792 India Male Income Tax PAN ANPPR3447J Others 50 1 50
17844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870244670351 India Male Income Tax PAN CSXPS3850F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244750534 India Male Income Tax PAN DYAPK6982A Others 40 1 40
17846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUJA TUSHAR KARALKAR Equity Equity 1208870244764978 India Female Income Tax PAN AGRPV4760H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
17847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVESH PAL Equity Equity 1208870244766918 India Male Income Tax PAN EXRPP2535R PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
17848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870244781835 India Male Income Tax PAN GJKPS9303B PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINAL MAHENDRA SHAH Equity Equity 1208870244785956 India Male Income Tax PAN AZWPS1114Q Business 140 1 140
17850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHESHYAM GEHLOD Equity Equity 1208870244812351 India Male Income Tax PAN BORPG5375J Service 202 1 202
17851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870244819199 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPY6519P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
17852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRUDH SINGH CHAUHAN . Equity Equity 1208870244841518 India Male Income Tax PAN CCHPA2342C Business 175 1 175
17853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870244875459 India Male Income Tax PAN BXCPK2191J Service 100 1 100
17854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FATMA . Equity Equity 1208870244892316 India Female Income Tax PAN AEFPF8450G Others 50 1 50
17855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNKUMAR MURUGESAN Equity Equity 1208870244920281 India Male Income Tax PAN BQUPA2651N Student 185 1 185
17856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITHAL GIRIDHARRAO PATIL Equity Equity 1208870245055225 India Male Income Tax PAN AJYPP2138B Professional 400 1 400
17857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJUBHAI HIMMATBHAI BHOI Equity Equity 1208870245105820 India Male Income Tax PAN BXXPB8486L Business 128 1 128
17858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN BALISTAR GOND Equity Equity 1208870245129132 India Male Income Tax PAN EMCPG9658E Business 25 1 25
17859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870245142466 India Female Income Tax PAN FKTPS4077R Housewife 46 1 46
17860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870245149011 India Female Income Tax PAN AJBPG7997A Professional 1 1 1
17861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA RANI PRADHAN BERA Equity Equity 1208870245208351 India Female Income Tax PAN BHDPP1475K Housewife 11 1 11
17862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA MACHHINDRA JIWANE Equity Equity 1208870245218649 India Female Income Tax PAN BDNPJ5382D PUBLIC SECTOR 110 1 110
17863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR CHHOTELAL VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1208870245280716 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPV3148B PRIVATE SECTOR 39 1 39
17864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJEET VIVEK GULHANE Equity Equity 1208870245399614 India Male Income Tax PAN DDOPG9102H Student 1 1 1
17865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHITHA RAVI Equity Equity 1208870245414188 India Female Income Tax PAN BQQPR3282Q Housewife 10 1 10
17866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870245437505 India Female Income Tax PAN LOBPS3121Q Business 342 1 342
17867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVM GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870245437786 India Male Income Tax PAN BZAPG3716R Business 18 1 18
17868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARAVINDA KALEGERE RANGAPPA Equity Equity 1208870245475465 India Male Income Tax PAN CDMPR1528K Business 6 1 6
17869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870245489442 India Male Income Tax PAN HTJPK9846R Student 11 1 11
17870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIKHA RAM Equity Equity 1208870245506072 India Male Income Tax PAN BAEPR8651R Business 37 1 37
17871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAGARAJ SURESHKUMAR Equity Equity 1208870245506866 India Male Income Tax PAN GFFPS3008G PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT ANKUSH SURVE Equity Equity 1208870245558176 India Male Income Tax PAN DFFPS9078F PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
17873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNATH MARUTI KALEL Equity Equity 1208870022004209 India Male Income Tax PAN BHWPK8468A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
17874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870022052044 India Male Income Tax PAN BHGPP2090B PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
17875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMISH KULDEEP XAXA Equity Equity 1208870022056680 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPX3439L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVESH KUMAR SAROJ Equity Equity 1208870022056866 India Male Income Tax PAN FXBPS1647L PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40



17877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ RAIKWAR Equity Equity 1208870022208832 India Male Income Tax PAN EOYPR8961B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
17878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870022214785 India Male Income Tax PAN APGPY3275A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 177 1 177
17879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIBHAI KARSHANBHAI BAMBHANIYA Equity Equity 1208870022233352 India Male Income Tax PAN ENFPB6253L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
17880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SHANKAR PAL Equity Equity 1208870022238783 India Male Income Tax PAN AXRPP2563M PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHNSON REMANI ANEESH Equity Equity 1208870022326479 India Male Income Tax PAN APZPA9631D PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
17882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIBIN DAN ABRAHAM Equity Equity 1208870022336301 India Male Income Tax PAN BRSPA3143E Business 9 1 9
17883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN . Equity Equity 1208870022337719 India Male Income Tax PAN AQZPN3124H PUBLIC SECTOR 11 1 11
17884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBANDAM SENTHIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870022385419 India Male Income Tax PAN ASHPS4514Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA ALI Equity Equity 1208870022414316 India Male Income Tax PAN CWZPA4997F Student 1 1 1
17886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAR LAL BHASKAR Equity Equity 1208870022419407 India Male Income Tax PAN AJZPB0308C Business 100 1 100
17887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870022552809 India Male Income Tax PAN CQLPK7298F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
17888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY SINGH Equity Equity 1208870022595281 India Male Income Tax PAN FBIPS5145G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
17889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK RAMCHANDANI Equity Equity 1208870022612901 India Male Income Tax PAN ENSPR1035R Business 175 1 175
17890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVNISH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870022626321 India Male Income Tax PAN FHZPS6146G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
17891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870022626741 India Male Income Tax PAN EGNPK9066D PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
17892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU GANESH NARAYAN PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870022756940 India Male Income Tax PAN APEPP6252J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJENDRA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870022852571 India Male Income Tax PAN GGCPS2014G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINANATH . Equity Equity 1208870022965098 India Male Income Tax PAN AINPD0201H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
17895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH BABU POLURU Equity Equity 1208870023038905 India Male Income Tax PAN CIZPP4564P Service 585 1 585
17896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUP NIGAM Equity Equity 1208870023126639 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGSPN9335K PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SINGH DODIYA Equity Equity 1208870023166898 India Male Income Tax PAN DYSPD5365Q Business 3 1 3
17898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG SINGH Equity Equity 1208870023180716 India Male Income Tax PAN GGRPS0910J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870023224419 India Male Income Tax PAN ATRPT8420H Student 60 1 60
17900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASPREET SINGH Equity Equity 1208870023243782 India Male Income Tax PAN EQYPS1728H PRIVATE SECTOR 36 1 36
17901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SULTAN . Equity Equity 1208870023316696 India Male Income Tax PAN CDVPS0503C Business 41 1 41
17902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870023349601 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPK5780J Business 20 1 20
17903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIBHISHAN NAG Equity Equity 1208870023531543 India Male Income Tax PAN AJLPN6337R Business 34 1 34
17904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITUL I JURANI Equity Equity 1208870023598860 India Male Income Tax PAN ARMPJ9197Q Business 159 1 159
17905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRAN KAUR Equity Equity 1208870023618303 India Female Income Tax PAN FREPK7388P Service 50 1 50
17906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ HEMANDAS RAJPAL Equity Equity 1208870023647187 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPR8263E Business 40 1 40
17907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH VENKATAPURA MOHAN Equity Equity 1208870023682887 India Male Income Tax PAN BGQPV3368F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208870023745123 India Male Income Tax PAN KJSPS7664P Student 10 1 10
17909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAVILALA CHAITHANYA Equity Equity 1208870023773875 India Male Income Tax PAN BLUPC3338R Business 30 1 30
17910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870023799978 India Male Income Tax PAN ATCPY9877C Student 8 1 8
17911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRABHAT BISWAS Equity Equity 1208870023821447 India Male Income Tax PAN BJPPB5982F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 45 1 45
17912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP SINGH GAUR Equity Equity 1208870023835901 India Male Income Tax PAN CBCPG4057J Student 40 1 40
17913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BETHUR SEJAPPA MAHESH Equity Equity 1208870023968396 India Male Income Tax PAN ATLPS7978P Professional 100 1 100
17914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JADAV KENCHAPPA BASAVANANDA Equity Equity 1208870024054631 India Male Income Tax PAN CEVPB8103C Professional 1 1 1
17915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN RAJAK Equity Equity 1208870024109213 India Male Income Tax PAN BAAPR1474G Service 50 1 50
17916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870024118606 India Male Income Tax PAN DQXPK8325L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILY SANDIP SHAH Equity Equity 1208870024124451 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN EXHPS9192B PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FATICK PATRA Equity Equity 1208870024147270 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPP2409L PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
17919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UBAIR ULLAH KHAN Equity Equity 1208870024162812 India Male Income Tax PAN IYHPK3389F Student 10 1 10
17920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOLAR RAGHAVENDRA Equity Equity 1208870024318986 India Male Income Tax PAN CCPPR8254J PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
17921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH PRATAP Equity Equity 1208870024363005 India Male Income Tax PAN BGJPP4669Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 137 1 137
17922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR REDDY KATASANI Equity Equity 1208870024404919 India Male Income Tax PAN DXQPK9515L PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
17923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD NISHAN Equity Equity 1208870024428098 India Male Income Tax PAN BNFPN5103E Student 8 1 8
17924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN BANDI Equity Equity 1208870024468418 India Male Income Tax PAN BMIPB3138F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN MEHTA Equity Equity 1208870024489170 India Male Income Tax PAN DFHPK3635G Business 31 1 31
17926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRATH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870024510503 India Male Income Tax PAN CJLPS1089M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABEEB . Equity Equity 1208870024510940 India Male Income Tax PAN NRFPS1995K Student 6 1 6
17928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUFAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870024562037 India Male Income Tax PAN MLNPS1779N Student 1 1 1
17929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR RATAN KONDANE Equity Equity 1208870024622771 India Male Income Tax PAN GNUPK2508E PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLIKARJUNA REDDY CHANDRAGIRI Equity Equity 1208870024650364 India Male Income Tax PAN BQAPC9901R Student 2632 1 2632
17931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BODAPATI SAM SACHIN Equity Equity 1208870024672312 India Male Income Tax PAN IRKPS3319K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAYBHAI GOVINDBHAI GAMIT Equity Equity 1208870024744748 India Male Income Tax PAN ARLPG5430G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
17933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA BASAVARAJ KARIHOLI Equity Equity 1208870024763596 India Male Income Tax PAN JQLPK7597G Business 10 1 10
17934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY YALLAPPA JAMAKHANDI Equity Equity 1208870024782845 India Male Income Tax PAN CHDPJ7798A Student 4 1 4
17935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALABHA PATRAMALBHA MANEK Equity Equity 1208870024793893 India Male Income Tax PAN GNDPM0676N Student 1 1 1
17936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870024801736 India Male Income Tax PAN DWRPS9955N PRIVATE SECTOR 27 1 27
17937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870024849519 India Male Income Tax PAN BQMPM7644F PRIVATE SECTOR 199 1 199
17938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR MUNDHRA Equity Equity 1208870024869491 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPM6439P Business 501 1 501
17939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT BHARAT SHELAR Equity Equity 1208870024944355 India Male Income Tax PAN BJPPS1516J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDA RAMU Equity Equity 1208870024949655 India Male Income Tax PAN AYRPR3000J PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870024990161 India Male Income Tax PAN BCWPP9060Q Service 39 1 39
17942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity 1208870025004429 India Male Income Tax PAN DALPS0495B Student 30 1 30
17943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870025015502 India Male Income Tax PAN BIEPK9314C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
17944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABARIVEL PRAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870025049561 India Male Income Tax PAN DACPP5476A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUPRATEEK PURWAR Equity Equity 1208870025120982 India Male Income Tax PAN CJYPP2928K Student 6 1 6
17946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPANIL TEMBHARE Equity Equity 1208870253025065 India Male Income Tax PAN BVKPT3708C PRIVATE SECTOR 69 1 69
17947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1208870253045453 India Male Income Tax PAN DKHPK1209K Business 60 1 60
17948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN CHATURVEDI Equity Equity 1208870253047315 India Male Income Tax PAN DADPC0374R Student 10 1 10
17949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIFA BEGUM Equity Equity 1208870253100917 India Female Income Tax PAN BEQPB0666A Housewife 10 1 10
17950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN BASAK Equity Equity 1208870253191731 India Male Income Tax PAN CTQPB4680Q Business 30 1 30
17951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEIKH SHAHBAZ AKHTAR Equity Equity 1208870253228925 India Male Income Tax PAN AXIPA9403G Professional 500 1 500
17952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA KSHATRIYA Equity Equity 1208870253245816 India Female Income Tax PAN BTVPK9126Q PUBLIC SECTOR 620 1 620
17953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870253254599 India Male Income Tax PAN CGAPA4500R Business 48 1 48
17954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY Equity Equity 1208870253303715 India Male Income Tax PAN APIPT1296E Business 26 1 26
17955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR PATHAK Equity Equity 1208870253352881 India Male Income Tax PAN HVWPP0861C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
17956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARABINDA ROUT Equity Equity 1208870253381123 India Male Income Tax PAN ERRPR8238F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHTHA AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870253389025 India Female Income Tax PAN CFWPA8723H Housewife 360 1 360
17958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA . Equity Equity 1208870253409999 India Female Income Tax PAN BAEPG4316A Business 98 1 98
17959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL . Equity Equity 1208870253482259 India Male Income Tax PAN NDJPS2597K PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
17960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870253503356 India Male Income Tax PAN BSVPT6124Q Business 42 1 42
17961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208870253522793 India Male Income Tax PAN CQAPS8882G Business 4 1 4
17962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDER KUMAR PAL Equity Equity 1208870253527130 India Male Income Tax PAN EIBPP0420A Business 50 1 50
17963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208870253532970 India Male Income Tax PAN BODPS5413M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 80 1 80
17964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BHOLENATH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870253558091 India Male Income Tax PAN IBYPS0292D Business 200 1 200
17965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870253569699 India Female Income Tax PAN AMNPG7188C Business 20 1 20
17966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ELAVARASAN GANESH Equity Equity 1208870253620102 India Male Income Tax PAN BOOPG3389D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH SAINI Equity Equity 1208870253629027 India Male Income Tax PAN HQCPS1788E Student 31 1 31
17968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANDEEP . Equity Equity 1208870253829280 India Male Income Tax PAN BZMPA2391A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
17969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUMIKA JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870253864879 India Female Income Tax PAN BPFPP2946K Business 5 1 5
17970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHUTARA RAM Equity Equity 1208870253872913 India Male Income Tax PAN CBMPR3774F Business 205 1 205
17971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDESH NAVNATH PAWAR Equity Equity 1208870253897229 India Male Income Tax PAN DKHPP4932A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
17972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR NATH Equity Equity 1208870253907603 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPN5882E PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
17973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BULBUL BORGOHAIN Equity Equity 1208870253921639 India Male Income Tax PAN APRPB2778Q Business 10 1 10
17974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANORANJAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870253981167 India Male Income Tax PAN ONKPK1215G Student 1 1 1
17975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMANABAN . Equity Equity 1208870254013285 India Male Income Tax PAN IBOPP9890N Others 14 1 14
17976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARMAN ANSARI Equity Equity 1208870254121451 India Male Income Tax PAN CSNPA1322A Student 23 1 23
17977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA RAMSUJAS VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1208870254165926 India Male Income Tax PAN BZWPV5532L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMKAR SUNIL MORYE Equity Equity 1208870254170155 India Male Income Tax PAN HORPM6255R Student 1 1 1
17979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870254269119 India Male Income Tax PAN ENRPP1322N Service 26 1 26
17980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA Equity Equity 1208870254302531 India Male Income Tax PAN CMHPP6054Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870254340662 India Male Income Tax PAN DJZPS7937B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 240 1 240
17982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOOKAN MAHENDRA KRISHNAN Equity Equity 1208870254351881 India Male Income Tax PAN BKGPM9244P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
17983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870254360039 India Male Income Tax PAN CNIPG6178E Student 59 1 59
17984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD SINGH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870254386828 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPY9167F Business 37 1 37
17985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGNATH UKANDRAO KAKDE Equity Equity 1208870254484038 India Male Income Tax PAN CNWPK5059E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPA RANI NATH Equity Equity 1208870254517913 India Female Income Tax PAN AKAPN0723F Housewife 110 1 110
17987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURABHI . Equity Equity 1208870254575917 India Female Income Tax PAN KCEPS6939E Housewife 17 1 17
17988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITKUMAR BABUBHAI SAROLA Equity Equity 1208870254603143 India Male Income Tax PAN DWHPS1528F PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
17989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANCHAL SARDAR Equity Equity 1208870254625237 India Male Income Tax PAN CXVPS5631P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
17990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILAN RAJAK Equity Equity 1208870254633795 India Male Income Tax PAN EYIPR9119D Student 16 1 16
17991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870254636612 India Male Income Tax PAN JMXPK3909N PRIVATE SECTOR 105 1 105
17992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOSHAN KUMAR SAINI Equity Equity 1208870254670257 India Male Income Tax PAN BFYPS0772K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YALLALING . Equity Equity 1208870254673642 India Male Income Tax PAN APIPY4621G Business 9 1 9
17994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA PRASAD TEKI Equity Equity 1208870254747638 India Male Income Tax PAN BNCPT0073L Others 5 1 5
17995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableVENKATALAKSHMI NARASIMHAPRASAD DEVARAKONDA Equity Equity 1208870254821308 India Male Income Tax PAN ALPPD6883N Business 105 1 105
17996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870254931066 India Male Income Tax PAN FEYPS8782C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH PASWAN Equity Equity 1208870254944829 India Male Income Tax PAN EMVPP2816L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
17998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJOOR ALAM Equity Equity 1208870255071172 India Male Income Tax PAN BGNPA8084J PRIVATE SECTOR 139 1 139
17999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALAY TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870255120360 India Male Income Tax PAN ASZPT9679D Business 365 1 365
18000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP CHATURVEDI Equity Equity 1208870255159354 India Male Income Tax PAN AFBPC3354B Business 100 1 100
18001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SURENDRA DHARASHIVKAR Equity Equity 1208870255222563 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPD5376K Business 11 1 11
18002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870255243157 India Male Income Tax PAN DCJPS6379L PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAM SUNIL LAHOTI Equity Equity 1208870255267193 India Male Income Tax PAN BMMPL5511J Student 12 1 12
18004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870255312661 India Male Income Tax PAN BGYPS8586A Business 190 1 190
18005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD DILSHAD Equity Equity 1208870255365562 India Male Income Tax PAN IHCPD0089P Business 50 1 50
18006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870255370834 India Male Income Tax PAN DGDPR2392C Business 2 1 2
18007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIVAN KUMAR JAUNI Equity Equity 1208870255378736 India Male Income Tax PAN BQMPJ1037R Student 4 1 4
18008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ASHFAQ MOIN Equity Equity 1208870255481131 India Male Income Tax PAN BUSPM1297E Business 79 1 79
18009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870255509101 India Female Income Tax PAN DZRPS5851J Housewife 100 1 100
18010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870255553998 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPS2496Q PRIVATE SECTOR 78 1 78
18011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI BAI AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870255580103 India Female Income Tax PAN DCPPA9068E Housewife 40 1 40
18012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableKALLUMALLENAHALLI CHANDREGOWDA SHARATH KUMARAEquity Equity 1208870255611519 India Male Income Tax PAN BJSPC7259K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMSULLAH . Equity Equity 1208870255616536 India Male Income Tax PAN DUCPS1392J Business 110 1 110
18014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDU SHEKARSING KAHATE Equity Equity 1208870255617884 India Male Income Tax PAN DBLPK0639A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANALAKSHMI PERUMALLA Equity Equity 1208870255633693 India Female Income Tax PAN CECPP7683A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMANTA SAHA Equity Equity 1208870255672971 India Male Income Tax PAN JEFPS2362K Business 6 1 6
18017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETH VIJAYAN PILLAI Equity Equity 1208870255871262 India Male Income Tax PAN AYZPP2853K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV CHITTORA . Equity Equity 1207830000321447 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPC0498G PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
18019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANAK CHAUDHARI Equity Equity 1207830000491231 India Female Income Tax PAN ATBPC4708M Housewife 7 1 7
18020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH RAGUNATH NAIK Equity Equity 1207830000672554 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPN2494C Service 100 1 100
18021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA K Equity Equity 1207830000873847 India Male Income Tax PAN BYXPS1477H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA KUMAR GANESHCHANDRA DAS Equity Equity 1207850000017725 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPD1096P Business 125 1 125
18023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA SUBRATA DAS Equity Equity 1207850000017731 India Female Income Tax PAN AKUPD0331P Others 125 1 125
18024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITABEN JASHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207850000022864 India Female Income Tax PAN ADUPP5392B Housewife 2500 1 2500
18025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA PRAVINBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1207850000022938 India Female Income Tax PAN ABFPP4836K Housewife 2500 1 2500
18026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K K AGGARWAL Equity Equity 1207870000000137 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHHK0534N Business 1800 1 1800
18027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHU GOYAL Equity Equity 1207870000000253 India Female Income Tax PAN ALWPG0662R Business 1000 1 1000
18028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURIGEPPA M BHILAWADI . Equity Equity 1207910000005500 India Male Income Tax PAN ATWPB7482L Business 10 1 10
18029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K SATHYAVATHI . Equity Equity 1207910000006255 India Female Income Tax PAN BIQPS7476F Professional 2000 1 2000
18030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTRESH A Equity Equity 1207910000013581 India Male Income Tax PAN AVAPK6223C Professional 200 1 200
18031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA SAHA Equity Equity 1207980000000675 India Female Income Tax PAN BIGPS1884R Housewife 10 1 10
18032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPAN MALLICK Equity Equity 1207980000000694 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPM5888C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIT KUMAR SARKAR Equity Equity 1207980000000753 India Male Income Tax PAN AIUPS5923J Service 10 1 10
18034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTAPA SUR Equity Equity 1207980000001022 India Female Income Tax PAN BDSPS0327L Housewife 10 1 10
18035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK SINGHANIA Equity Equity 1207980000001533 India Male Income Tax PAN AXIPS8296D Business 20 1 20
18036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJAN BASU Equity Equity 1207980000001626 India Male Income Tax PAN AIEPB2015J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAITRAYE HALDER Equity Equity 1207980000002079 India Female Income Tax PAN ABXPH8829A Housewife 30 1 30
18038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI ROY Equity Equity 1207980000009625 India Female Income Tax PAN ATMPR0998K Housewife 10 1 10
18039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN KUMAR BASU Equity Equity 1207980000036161 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPB6107H Professional 500 1 500
18040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY K VIRADIYA Equity Equity 1208020000021729 India Male Income Tax PAN AJLPV9009L Business 90 1 90
18041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND NARAYAN PATIL Equity Equity 1208020000023044 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPP6368A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH POPAT KOKATE Equity Equity 1208020000023424 India Male Income Tax PAN AXFPK3713L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH ATMARAM AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208020000082586 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPA5616L PUBLIC SECTOR 300 1 300
18044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAKANNAN . Equity Equity 1208030000002289 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPJ0026E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM PRASAD PILACHERY SREEDHRRAN . Equity Equity 1208030000060833 India Male Income Tax PAN ARWPP4050E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WASIFAHMED SHAMSUDDIN KADRI Equity Equity 1208030000326957 India Male Income Tax PAN AIFPK1287J Professional 1 1 1
18047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI CHOWDHURY . Equity Equity 1208030000460628 India Male Income Tax PAN BUYPC1920Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM KUMAR JAMAN JYOTHI . Equity Equity 1208030000516013 India Male Income Tax PAN BBZPJ3791C Student 5 1 5
18049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUBADHI MANIRAJU Equity Equity 1208040000020436 India Male Income Tax PAN BBGPB4611N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208040000021045 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPP4267E Business 50 1 50
18051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTHA N Equity Equity 1208040000034884 India Female Income Tax PAN AMKPV7333D Housewife 10 1 10
18052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI DHIVAGARAN Equity Equity 1208040000149507 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPD8265D PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208040000209646 India Male Income Tax PAN BEQPA0470K PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50



18054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAMOORTHI TAMILSELVAN Equity Equity 1208040000317447 India Male Income Tax PAN AHEPT3916H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASKAR PAVITHKUMAR Equity Equity 1208040000324891 India Male Income Tax PAN CTQPP9480A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 1 600
18056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DASARI RAMESH Equity Equity 1208040000820199 India Male Income Tax PAN CSSPD4674H Business 30 1 30
18057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHISIR KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1208060000010320 India Male Income Tax PAN AEHPD2322M PUBLIC SECTOR 270 1 270
18058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT PRALHAD MANE Equity Equity 1208100000006257 India Male Income Tax PAN AHOPM1903F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 700 1 700
18059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGANNATH VENKATESH . Equity Equity 1208140000002979 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPV7614G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG RAJNIKANT SHAH Equity Equity 1208150000038844 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPS9573C Business 1900 1 1900
18061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH CHIRAG SHAH Equity Equity 1208150000038922 India Male Income Tax PAN DYIPS4006P Student 4500 1 4500
18062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH VENKATESALU Equity Equity 1208160000001561 India Male Income Tax PAN AFUPN6878C PRIVATE SECTOR 1400 1 1400
18063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160000012278 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPK7869A PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTHI D Equity Equity 1208160000025494 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPK5944E PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S KESAVAMOORTHY Equity Equity 1208160000059192 India Male Income Tax PAN AOPPK2527R Others 20 1 20
18066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJITHA Y S Equity Equity 1208160000061309 India Female Income Tax PAN ANIPR0347J PRIVATE SECTOR 61 1 61
18067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESH VASUDEO JOSHI Equity Equity 1208160000061917 India Male Income Tax PAN AEGPJ3618B PUBLIC SECTOR 610 1 610
18068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHISH A Equity Equity 1208160000062243 India Male Income Tax PAN BDKPS6241K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160000063441 India Male Income Tax PAN APVPK2638C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHEEM ABDUL MOHAMMAD Equity Equity 1208160000072971 India Male Income Tax PAN AQAPM4866G PRIVATE SECTOR 112 1 112
18071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL BIST Equity Equity 1208160000094683 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPB5615M PRIVATE SECTOR 400 1 400
18072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160000101176 India Male Income Tax PAN BIUPK4533K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKANT VINOYKUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160000106987 India Male Income Tax PAN BLRPS0804D PRIVATE SECTOR 220 1 220
18074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEERLA NAGAIAH Equity Equity 1208160000133831 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPN1495Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA VIJAYVARGIYA Equity Equity 1208160000144731 India Female Income Tax PAN ADTPV4543R PRIVATE SECTOR 400 1 400
18076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANKUMAR R Equity Equity 1208160000161464 India Male Income Tax PAN AMBPR0411M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA PANDEY Equity Equity 1208160000169478 India Female Income Tax PAN BGAPP6182K Housewife 20 1 20
18078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI Equity Equity 1208160000169765 India Male Income Tax PAN AGQPC9938F PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN GHANSHAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI Equity Equity 1208160000176654 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFPC1232K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHID M V Equity Equity 1208160000195766 India Male Income Tax PAN AQZPR2752B PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
18081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUSHAL KAPOOR Equity Equity 1208160000197062 India Male Income Tax PAN BXTPK0425Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRANJIT KAUR Equity Equity 1208160000219957 India Female Income Tax PAN APMPK5447A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 23 1 23
18083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARDASARADHI VAKITI Equity Equity 1208160000237398 India Male Income Tax PAN AOUPV7916C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATRAMI REDDY K Equity Equity 1208160000243152 India Male Income Tax PAN ASKPK4427H PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUNG MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160000299455 India Male Income Tax PAN BQDPM7204A PRIVATE SECTOR 700 1 700
18086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETUSHREE RAVIKIRAN MAGAJI Equity Equity 1208160000302251 India Female Income Tax PAN AMFPN1816Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK THOMAS VARUGHESE Equity Equity 1208160000306098 India Male Income Tax PAN AGKPV2439E PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
18088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHASKAR DEY Equity Equity 1208160000312095 India Male Income Tax PAN AXOPD7884N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR B Equity Equity 1208160000313688 India Male Income Tax PAN BBSPR9932G Business 20 1 20
18090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI DAHIYA Equity Equity 1208870042202631 India Male Income Tax PAN FYXPD5514G Business 101 1 101
18091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET KUMAR KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1208870042307651 India Male Income Tax PAN HJWPK3722B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208870042312201 India Male Income Tax PAN AXZPA8901G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGADEESH KOTICHUKKALA Equity Equity 1208870042364271 India Male Income Tax PAN JBUPK1972D Student 47 1 47
18094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAWAT Equity Equity 1208870042441582 India Male Income Tax PAN BBSPK0354H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870042546131 India Male Income Tax PAN DYHPS9238C PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
18096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870042570361 India Male Income Tax PAN CNYPS5767F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRUTHVIRAJSINH GANPATSINH PARMAR Equity Equity 1208870042594112 India Male Income Tax PAN FNDPP7273M PRIVATE SECTOR 21 1 21
18098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870042607690 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPK8508P PUBLIC SECTOR 250 1 250
18099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET KUMAR DAS Equity Equity 1208870042741171 India Male Income Tax PAN BXMPD0642P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870042762977 India Male Income Tax PAN CJNPP9582L PRIVATE SECTOR 62 1 62
18101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH SHANTILAL PARMAR Equity Equity 1208870042770359 India Male Income Tax PAN ATIPP9772F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOBI MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870042775207 India Female Income Tax PAN EQBPM3915D Housewife 20 1 20
18103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870042836470 India Male Income Tax PAN IBKPK7073L Business 10 1 10
18104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA LAKSHMI GANTA Equity Equity 1208870042869253 India Female Income Tax PAN BJJPG4715K PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
18105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870042918758 India Male Income Tax PAN BNLPK2221G PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KUMAR TEWARI Equity Equity 1208870043007819 India Male Income Tax PAN ADWPT2808G PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
18107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870043058106 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPC2052L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMRAJ VKTAVARMAL BAGRECHA Equity Equity 1208870043058701 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPJ7150N Business 10 1 10
18109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAS JAIN Equity Equity 1208870043128418 India Male Income Tax PAN CJHPJ2496K Student 7 1 7
18110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR BATTULA Equity Equity 1208870043142819 India Male Income Tax PAN DYMPB7655H Student 307 1 307
18111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ GORAKH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870043228501 India Male Income Tax PAN PDNPS8588E Student 134 1 134
18112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208870043279008 India Male Income Tax PAN GUJPS7103D Business 10 1 10
18113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTA ARJUN POTE Equity Equity 1208870043321891 India Male Income Tax PAN FPDPP7509J Student 107 1 107
18114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILKUMAR PAWAR Equity Equity 1208870043344628 India Male Income Tax PAN GOTPP4128B Business 68 1 68
18115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870043352033 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPT9717N Retired 1 1 1
18116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PYARE LAL BORAN Equity Equity 1208870043411694 India Male Income Tax PAN BNGPB3050B Business 10 1 10
18117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOGINDER PAUL Equity Equity 1208870043440814 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BDTPP8258A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRBAN SHANNIGRAHI Equity Equity 1208870043516562 India Male Income Tax PAN FHOPS5351C PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL DEEPRAJ DHAMKO Equity Equity 1208870043519791 India Female Income Tax PAN ANJPB1767H PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
18120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NESE MOHANA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870043586225 India Male Income Tax PAN AWEPK5313J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870043653010 India Male Income Tax PAN ALHPK6952F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVA . Equity Equity 1208870043658743 India Male Income Tax PAN ASNPS4314E Professional 3 1 3
18123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870043719886 India Male Income Tax PAN GWBPS9168A Business 52 1 52
18124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV MUKESHBHAI DETROJA Equity Equity 1208870043741785 India Male Income Tax PAN GOSPD8875Q Student 25 1 25
18125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH M PATIL Equity Equity 1208870043760770 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GCAPP6644H Student 50 1 50
18126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMARSINGH TANWAR Equity Equity 1208870043775859 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPT9909F Business 220 1 220
18127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870043780527 India Male Income Tax PAN DMTPS9427P Business 50 1 50
18128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKURAM . Equity Equity 1208870043839895 India Male Income Tax PAN BBDPL8306D PRIVATE SECTOR 126 1 126
18129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGAN JOTHI SUGUMAR Equity Equity 1208870043910199 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNCPS2056L PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGANNATH SHAW Equity Equity 1208870044002212 India Male Income Tax PAN AUFPS6103B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN MAVJIBHAI TANK Equity Equity 1208870044015838 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPT1561E Business 6 1 6
18132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RASALE Equity Equity 1208870044018083 India Male Income Tax PAN EIQPR5374N Others 5 1 5
18133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHERARAM VENARAM VARFA Equity Equity 1208870044105117 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPR5334D Business 13 1 13
18134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAJ Equity Equity 1208870044119016 India Male Income Tax PAN CFTPR0063N PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
18135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMPATRAM OMPRAKASH SUTHAR Equity Equity 1208870044150764 India Male Income Tax PAN CYYPS8806E Housewife 100 1 100
18136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA JANARDHAN MUNDE Equity Equity 1208870044211440 India Male Income Tax PAN FBBPM1346E Student 90 1 90
18137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHERAZ ALI Equity Equity 1208870044240252 India Male Income Tax PAN BRZPA1260P Business 10 1 10
18138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870044317711 India Male Income Tax PAN CDRPP5464M Service 100 1 100
18139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVAJISHUSEN SAIYAD Equity Equity 1208870044413931 India Male Income Tax PAN JXWPS0717J Business 1 1 1
18140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870044463550 India Female Income Tax PAN GKMPK8261D Student 10 1 10
18141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA PATHE Equity Equity 1208870044566187 India Male Income Tax PAN ETWPP2396K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNDLIK PANDURANG GHAVALE Equity Equity 1208870044589479 India Male Income Tax PAN AMEPG1790M PRIVATE SECTOR 246 1 246
18143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEL DHURVE Equity Equity 1208870044609154 India Male Income Tax PAN BMAPD7352P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 350 1 350
18144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870044613080 India Male Income Tax PAN CQNPK5324A Others 91 1 91
18145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPAL . Equity Equity 1208870044621830 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPO9539P Business 590 1 590
18146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableMUNICHINNAPPANAVARA VENKATESHAPPA VENUGOPALAEquity Equity 1208870044747140 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPV5209K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN MANOHAR SALAME Equity Equity 1208870044760738 India Male Income Tax PAN DAHPS5881K PRIVATE SECTOR 9 1 9
18148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH . Equity Equity 1208870044825915 India Male Income Tax PAN AXBPL5262B PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR JHA Equity Equity 1208870044877571 India Male Income Tax PAN AZLPJ6427C PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA JITENDRA VAKHARIYA Equity Equity 1208870044892313 India Female Income Tax PAN ASIPV2196E Service 3 1 3
18151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAVA PASURA KIRAN Equity Equity 1208870044963935 India Male Income Tax PAN BJMPK2824E PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJEET KUMAR KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870044984947 India Male Income Tax PAN IRMPK6914C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 301 1 301
18153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKRITI CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208870045046302 India Female Income Tax PAN ANPPC1367E Professional 78 1 78
18154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KRISHNA TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870045092860 India Male Income Tax PAN AYZPT9267F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIF RASIDBHAI SHEKH Equity Equity 1208870045100101 India Male Income Tax PAN HHCPS9098J PRIVATE SECTOR 98 1 98
18156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH SITARAM PAULKAR Equity Equity 1208870045121597 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CXCPP9078G PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJAS DATTARAM DESAI Equity Equity 1208870045122402 India Male Income Tax PAN CQPPD2526P Student 10 1 10
18158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870045122757 India Male Income Tax PAN CNDPS0655M Service 30 1 30
18159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870045184231 India Male Income Tax PAN CQAPM5424N PUBLIC SECTOR 37 1 37
18160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAROTI MANUJI UIKE Equity Equity 1208870045194533 India Male Income Tax PAN ADUPU3627N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 130 1 130
18161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONALI HITESH YESHI Equity Equity 1208870045223348 India Female Income Tax PAN BCRPD6704N Business 30 1 30
18162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI NARSAIH MAKELA Equity Equity 1208870267518730 India Female Income Tax PAN BSEPM0706Q PUBLIC SECTOR 30 1 30
18163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISHA CHIDANAND PATTAR Equity Equity 1208870267588752 India Male Income Tax PAN ALPPP6588E Business 20 1 20
18164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA RAJU GAVARRAJU Equity Equity 1208870267683907 India Male Income Tax PAN CWLPG3280K PRIVATE SECTOR 5000 1 5000
18165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VITTHAL SAMPAT KOKARE Equity Equity 1208870267718445 India Male Income Tax PAN BQOPK0411J Business 30 1 30
18166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870267824521 India Male Income Tax PAN HQHPK8126B Student 10 1 10
18167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKISHORE PETTA Equity Equity 1208870267867631 India Male Income Tax PAN AYCPP3324L Business 3 1 3
18168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870267907743 India Male Income Tax PAN AHWPK6445Q Business 10 1 10
18169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DANDU VENKATA SAI NARASIMHA RAJU Equity Equity 1208870267995121 India Male Income Tax PAN BBBPN5289D PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARA CHAND YADAV Equity Equity 1208870268037201 India Male Income Tax PAN AOOPY0250N PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUJEEBUR REHMAN HABIBUR REHMAN KHAN Equity Equity 1208870268070281 India Male Income Tax PAN ATCPK2149P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DALBIR . Equity Equity 1208870268136971 India Male Income Tax PAN BECPD7084N Business 20 1 20
18173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUBHA JAJOO Equity Equity 1208870268232127 India Female Income Tax PAN BGFPJ9284F PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
18174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV . Equity Equity 1208870268234791 India Male Income Tax PAN CQSPG4050Q Business 30 1 30
18175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870268288964 India Male Income Tax PAN BHZPK9237N PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAN DASGUPTA Equity Equity 1208870268303831 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPD4738P PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
18177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MENKA DEWANGAN Equity Equity 1208870268323081 India Female Income Tax PAN BQZPD8967K Housewife 220 1 220
18178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870268346464 India Female Income Tax PAN DUHPM1856G Housewife 220 1 220
18179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH PADARTHI Equity Equity 1208870268367423 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BVCPP5297A PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
18180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETANSINH BALDEVSINH RATHOD Equity Equity 1208870268393025 India Male Income Tax PAN AYTPR5613B Service 14 1 14
18181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870268464229 India Male Income Tax PAN AUGPT7129M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
18182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870268484879 India Male Income Tax PAN GPHPS2547G PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL SONI Equity Equity 1208870268486916 India Male Income Tax PAN LAQPS6831N PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAUSAHEB RAMESHWAR KORDE Equity Equity 1208870268515053 India Male Income Tax PAN FDMPK9511G Student 1 1 1
18185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT VERMA Equity Equity 1208870268578872 India Male Income Tax PAN CLPPV9130C Student 10 1 10
18186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHA BARMA Equity Equity 1208870268598935 India Female Income Tax PAN CPIPB8807F Service 250 1 250
18187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL MANUBHAI LAKHANI Equity Equity 1208870268672774 India Male Income Tax PAN APEPL9657F Business 9 1 9
18188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMATDEEN KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870268721485 India Male Income Tax PAN BHRPK2271E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 62 1 62
18189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRILEKHA ARIKATLA Equity Equity 1208870268745981 India Female Income Tax PAN CXFPA1355Q Housewife 147 1 147
18190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANA REDDY KOTHAKAPU Equity Equity 1208870268750185 India Male Income Tax PAN ATGPK9552L Business 140 1 140
18191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANT JANARDHAN SATBHAI Equity Equity 1208870268751972 India Male Income Tax PAN JKWPS8003J Others 1 1 1
18192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANTH . Equity Equity 1208870268949306 India Male Income Tax PAN DIOPN7432J Student 100 1 100
18193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAWHAR BANERJEE Equity Equity 1208870268980864 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPB4369H PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI S YADAV Equity Equity 1208870268998660 India Female Income Tax PAN AQLPY6398N Student 20 1 20
18195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHAR BABURAM Equity Equity 1208870269087658 India Male Income Tax PAN APNPB4004R PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMA MAHATO Equity Equity 1208870269126464 India Female Income Tax PAN GHIPM7236K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARUN KUMAR GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870269285215 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPG9506B Business 31 1 31
18198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870269286001 India Female Income Tax PAN NXKPS2538R Student 3 1 3
18199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU CHOURASIA Equity Equity 1208870269286409 India Male Income Tax PAN BXSPC8219D PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
18200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHA RAJEEV SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870269297011 India Female Income Tax PAN EICPS8505L PUBLIC SECTOR 1016 1 1016
18201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRITI KUNDU Equity Equity 1208870269317740 India Female Income Tax PAN EDCPK1659A Housewife 9 1 9
18202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUMYADIP PANDIT Equity Equity 1208870269318229 India Male Income Tax PAN BHOPP1653A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870269388620 India Male Income Tax PAN PITPS6024J Student 10 1 10
18204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISWANATHAN GAYATHRI Equity Equity 1208870269408840 India Female Income Tax PAN AVZPG3800G Housewife 180 1 180
18205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH SATISH MHATRE Equity Equity 1208870269567741 India Male Income Tax PAN BEAPM9058K PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
18206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870269598073 India Male Income Tax PAN ALEPA2674D PRIVATE SECTOR 46 1 46
18207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABIR KUMAR SEN Equity Equity 1208870269606752 India Male Income Tax PAN AZSPS6978E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALWINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870269678539 India Male Income Tax PAN BCFPS2472E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 21 1 21
18209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAGAN JAIDKA Equity Equity 1208870269681628 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPJ3887H Service 3 1 3
18210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUKHSAR E GULNAAZ ANSARI Equity Equity 1208870269768994 India Female Income Tax PAN DNMPA9984H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNAKUMAR BHARATLAL YADAV Equity Equity 1208870269788571 India Male Income Tax PAN ACQPY5805M Service 30 1 30
18212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIPRASAD GONDKAR Equity Equity 1208870269866297 India Male Income Tax PAN DDNPG1441Q Business 120 1 120
18213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANAPATI BISWAS Equity Equity 1208870269913853 India Male Income Tax PAN CBCPB4258E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 9 1 9
18214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED ALAM Equity Equity 1208870269937000 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CORPA5113F Business 97 1 97
18215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KESTWAL Equity Equity 1208870269967118 India Male Income Tax PAN BSXPK8551N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHERIYA VIPULKUMAR RAMANBHAI Equity Equity 1208870269988339 India Male Income Tax PAN FHUPM1345E PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
18217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870270034934 India Male Income Tax PAN BFJPG3187D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN MEENA Equity Equity 1208870270078881 India Male Income Tax PAN CPXPM5862G Business 1 1 1
18219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870270116924 India Male Income Tax PAN IVKPK2202K Student 30 1 30
18220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VORUGANTI VENKATA SATHYAM Equity Equity 1208870270166315 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPV3577M PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870270387654 India Male Income Tax PAN EVVPS9661D Retired 50 1 50
18222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAT SUTRADHAR Equity Equity 1208870270390549 India Male Income Tax PAN GOJPS0415C PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR RAJU Equity Equity 1208870270474137 India Male Income Tax PAN AFVPR1921D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL JAGADISH RAO Equity Equity 1208870270538612 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPR1652R Professional 69 1 69
18225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH SUMAN Equity Equity 1208870270578400 India Male Income Tax PAN BUDPS9932B Business 100 1 100
18226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH VIJAY RAMTEKE Equity Equity 1208870270630941 India Male Income Tax PAN AZQPR2379Q Service 5 1 5
18227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARBJIT KAUR Equity Equity 1208870270664988 India Female Income Tax PAN ATAPK6349P Housewife 200 1 200
18228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ SINGH Equity Equity 1208870270712910 India Male Income Tax PAN FPTPS4209Q Others 15 1 15
18229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LANGMA DEBBARMA Equity Equity 1208870270721701 India Female Income Tax PAN DWNPD2777K Housewife 300 1 300
18230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH BHARAT GODASE Equity Equity 1208870270765321 India Male Income Tax PAN COBPG8551D PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6



18231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAIZAN PARVEZ Equity Equity 1208870270788351 India Male Income Tax PAN HHOPP2800R Student 255 1 255
18232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBBARAYAN SREEKANTH Equity Equity 1208160005943633 India Male Income Tax PAN AQHPS2463C PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
18233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL TULSIDAS KALVANI Equity Equity 1208160005955102 India Male Income Tax PAN ASEPK3210C Retired 1 1 1
18234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINI KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity 1208160005967101 India Male Income Tax PAN DQJPS0693R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 140 1 140
18235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SHANKAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160005988415 India Male Income Tax PAN CRCPS6266F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
18236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT KUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160006035032 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPM6876G PRIVATE SECTOR 1300 1 1300
18237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GADDAM NAGARAJU Equity Equity 1208160006045638 India Male Income Tax PAN AQUPN8618H Student 90 1 90
18238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSTUV CHAKRABARTY Equity Equity 1208160006076033 India Male Income Tax PAN AHGPC1688K PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
18239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOAIB NISSAR Equity Equity 1208160006093872 India Male Income Tax PAN ARBPN3766G PRIVATE SECTOR 116 1 116
18240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CADIRVELOU J . Equity Equity 1208160006103708 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPJ4460G PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVANITLAL RAVAL BHARGAV Equity Equity 1208160006119925 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPB6279R Business 100 1 100
18242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANI  GOPALAN GOPALAN Equity Equity 1208160006143817 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPR0258R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160006160051 India Male Income Tax PAN BBSPK2781E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN GOPAL AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160006173734 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPA8520B Business 850 1 850
18245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETHI . Equity Equity 1208160006182162 India Female Income Tax PAN BZXPP4785J Housewife 80 1 80
18246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA SURANA Equity Equity 1208160006227044 India Female Income Tax PAN BRSPS9370P PRIVATE SECTOR 1500 1 1500
18247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR BHARAT JADHAVAR Equity Equity 1208160006239725 India Male Income Tax PAN AIYPJ5371R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
18248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PATEL Equity Equity 1208160006259942 India Male Income Tax PAN CKQPP1754E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH RAKESHKUMAR SOOD Equity Equity 1208160006302326 India Male Income Tax PAN BOAPS9494F PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYYAPPAN ASARI RAMESH BABU Equity Equity 1208160006310301 India Male Income Tax PAN AOZPR8998H Others 85 1 85
18251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVASRINIVAS NARAYANA GARLAPATI Equity Equity 1208160006368027 India Male Income Tax PAN BMBPG4366B PRIVATE SECTOR 160 1 160
18252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JISMON JACOB Equity Equity 1208160006385034 India Male Income Tax PAN BFDPJ5526H PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160006385906 India Male Income Tax PAN AWHPG3695G PRIVATE SECTOR 90 1 90
18254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEDAR MADHAV KORDE Equity Equity 1208160006390802 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPK2196D Professional 650 1 650
18255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BORA Equity Equity 1208160006411855 India Male Income Tax PAN AQOPB3435G PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
18256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL HINGER Equity Equity 1208160006416002 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPH6555P PRIVATE SECTOR 32 1 32
18257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1208160006434218 India Male Income Tax PAN AXIPA6066B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR SHANKAR Equity Equity 1208160006453203 India Male Income Tax PAN BXJPS8843J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH GOVINDSINH PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160006475846 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPP0717C Retired 250 1 250
18260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV SONI Equity Equity 1208160006509492 India Male Income Tax PAN CBSPS7136J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH CHANDRA Equity Equity 1208160006532304 India Male Income Tax PAN AFDPC3435R Professional 501 1 501
18262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS KHATRI Equity Equity 1208160006545968 India Male Income Tax PAN ASWPK2520R Professional 300 1 300
18263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MORASANAHALLI SOMASHEKHARA JAGADISHA Equity Equity 1208160006549466 India Male Income Tax PAN APKPJ1614A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL VISHWANATH PATIL Equity Equity 1208160006554607 India Male Income Tax PAN BCDPP4312G Professional 1 1 1
18265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI NARAYANAN Equity Equity 1208160006556374 India Female Income Tax PAN BDDPN9038C Housewife 10 1 10
18266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS SINGH Equity Equity 1208160006559303 India Male Income Tax PAN FVMPS6600A PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
18267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT RAMESH HADPI Equity Equity 1208160006576437 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPH8849Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY VASHDEV KARIA Equity Equity 1208160006596071 India Male Income Tax PAN AVQPK5163R Business 1000 1 1000
18269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN SUDHINDRA KULKARNI Equity Equity 1208160006597983 India Male Income Tax PAN BLUPK7394F PRIVATE SECTOR 82 1 82
18270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERAPURA NARAYANASWAMY RAVINDRA Equity Equity 1208160006637088 India Male Income Tax PAN APDPR6943R PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
18271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA SUDHAKAR BHARAMBE Equity Equity 1208160006642706 India Female Income Tax PAN ASQPB2327M Housewife 50 1 50
18272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPANKAR JHA Equity Equity 1208160006700191 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPJ3167G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA BARANWAL Equity Equity 1208160006731676 India Female Income Tax PAN ACGPB0121M Housewife 800 1 800
18274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1208160006731828 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPA5539F Professional 3400 1 3400
18275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160006764594 India Male Income Tax PAN FNKPK5314R PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANATHAN RAJENDRAN Equity Equity 1208160006779824 India Male Income Tax PAN AMBPR4682A Business 10 1 10
18277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160006790181 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPA7092Q Others 50 1 50
18278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARIAPPAN . Equity Equity 1208160006812550 India Male Income Tax PAN AVYPM0182A Professional 30 1 30
18279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUNAL HIMAT SONI Equity Equity 1208160006842653 India Male Income Tax PAN FSIPS7567H Student 10 1 10
18280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJIT CHAKRABARTI Equity Equity 1208160006874962 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPC1543M PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLESWARARAO VENKATA KAVIKONDALA Equity Equity 1208160006889130 India Male Income Tax PAN ACLPK9497J PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHAN RAHUL KULAPKAR Equity Equity 1208160006959307 India Female Income Tax PAN ACGPW5174R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAV JAYANTBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160006991533 India Male Income Tax PAN CKXPP2727A PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT SHUKLA Equity Equity 1208160006995504 India Male Income Tax PAN FVLPS9106Q PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA Equity Equity 1208160007001061 India Male Income Tax PAN BHXPM9924L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 90 1 90
18286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH SHANTILAL PARAKH Equity Equity 1208160007035705 India Male Income Tax PAN AMGPP1988E PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANICKASAMY SURENDHER Equity Equity 1208160007086727 India Male Income Tax PAN EFYPS9040K Professional 77 1 77
18288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TELGI HALAPPANAVARAMATH SHIVAPRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160007090180 India Male Income Tax PAN CCXPS3025E Professional 209 1 209
18289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANKADARI VENUGOPAL MITHUNGOPAL Equity Equity 1208160007094381 India Male Income Tax PAN AIPPM7784C Professional 50 1 50
18290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160007100453 India Male Income Tax PAN BJHPK1302C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 591 1 591
18291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIF MOHAMMADABDUL Equity Equity 1208160007166494 India Male Income Tax PAN AZXPM4005F Professional 50 1 50
18292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK BILLAVA SOMAPPA Equity Equity 1208160007172128 India Male Income Tax PAN CIRPS0876D PUBLIC SECTOR 160 1 160
18293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SAIGAL Equity Equity 1208160007184642 India Male Income Tax PAN FUTPS9375E Professional 10 1 10
18294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH NUNELLA Equity Equity 1208160007197820 India Male Income Tax PAN AXVPN6222F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160007227020 India Male Income Tax PAN BEHPG4405B Student 10 1 10
18296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULA . Equity Equity 1208160007282344 India Female Income Tax PAN CRXPM0594D Others 10 1 10
18297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVIND KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160007339527 India Male Income Tax PAN CGRPK3900L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 170 1 170
18298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THINNALURI KESAVAKRISHNASAIRAM Equity Equity 1208160007365021 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPK5035G PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
18299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA BALDEWA Equity Equity 1208160007394232 India Female Income Tax PAN AIZPB7575Q Housewife 40 1 40
18300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160007395483 India Male Income Tax PAN BKRPS8016E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI VINAYAK PATIL Equity Equity 1208160007444160 India Female Income Tax PAN BOPPP8171P Others 20 1 20
18302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVESH JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208160007467171 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPJ0206G PRIVATE SECTOR 330 1 330
18303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMACHAL SARANGI Equity Equity 1208160007493468 India Male Income Tax PAN CZTPS7794D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYA RANJAN MAHARANA Equity Equity 1208160007518025 India Male Income Tax PAN BSAPM4910Q PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870054646362 India Male Income Tax PAN BFKPM8371J PRIVATE SECTOR 154 1 154
18306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870054764866 India Male Income Tax PAN CQBPG9047E PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
18307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABYASACHI PAUL Equity Equity 1208870054764891 India Male Income Tax PAN BZXPP1647R PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
18308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND PRAKASH YADAV Equity Equity 1208870054775025 India Male Income Tax PAN ACQPY0390M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870054781626 India Male Income Tax PAN BHZPS3252D PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINKI . Equity Equity 1208870054785576 India Female Income Tax PAN GRRPP8009J Housewife 100 1 100
18311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTHY HOSAMANE . Equity Equity 1208870054843456 India Female Income Tax PAN ALZPH9525P PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
18312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870054856556 India Male Income Tax PAN DURPK7203R Business 2 1 2
18313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEER KUMAR BALA Equity Equity 1208870054889888 India Male Income Tax PAN BBWPB6633E PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
18314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870054933455 India Male Income Tax PAN CBGPK2971K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYA BABUBHAI BHUVA Equity Equity 1208870054994012 India Female Income Tax PAN AZYPB8293R PRIVATE SECTOR 340 1 340
18316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870055032691 India Male Income Tax PAN AOEPS7567Q PRIVATE SECTOR 120 1 120
18317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA NAND MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870055132071 India Male Income Tax PAN DGHPM8841M Student 1 1 1
18318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870055195981 India Male Income Tax PAN HSRPK5934F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870055225956 India Male Income Tax PAN FNFPS0205A PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870055291006 India Male Income Tax PAN BLFPK9418P Business 10 1 10
18321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDER POONIA Equity Equity 1208870055324383 India Male Income Tax PAN CFAPP2051M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 530 1 530
18322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD SAHIL SAMIR Equity Equity 1208870055333100 India Male Income Tax PAN MMYPS9535A Business 1 1 1
18323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870055359499 India Male Income Tax PAN AMWPR1095C Service 3 1 3
18324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL JIGNESHBHAI RAMI Equity Equity 1208870055367607 India Male Income Tax PAN EZWPR5201R Student 20 1 20
18325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMADHAN MAHADU WAGH Equity Equity 1208870055386489 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPW0956E Service 2 1 2
18326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870055460275 India Male Income Tax PAN GCJPS9069E PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870055471441 India Male Income Tax PAN BWSPP4268E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANANI MONDAL Equity Equity 1208870055575715 India Female Income Tax PAN AQHPM3536E Housewife 20 1 20
18329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS JEENGAR Equity Equity 1208870055620776 India Male Income Tax PAN BYLPJ4032M Student 10 1 10
18330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAICHUNG BHUTIA Equity Equity 1208870055622401 India Male Income Tax PAN DYNPB3255A PRIVATE SECTOR 144 1 144
18331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870055624158 India Male Income Tax PAN ETTPP0857C PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
18332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI ASHOKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870055643538 India Male Income Tax PAN CWGPP1187B Business 380 1 380
18333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYANAND . Equity Equity 1208870055650771 India Male Income Tax PAN CBNPD1971R Business 740 1 740
18334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH JAIN Equity Equity 1208870055660302 India Male Income Tax PAN AUZPJ1698L Business 1 1 1
18335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMSHAD AHMED Equity Equity 1208870055660619 India Male Income Tax PAN LSJPS5270E PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
18336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN SINGH MAHAVER Equity Equity 1208870055685741 India Male Income Tax PAN FXCPM6219M Student 10 1 10
18337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM TEJ Equity Equity 1208870055691603 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPT5961F Business 170 1 170
18338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH UPADHYAY Equity Equity 1208870055763965 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPU0258M Professional 100 1 100
18339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN BARANDA Equity Equity 1208870055779895 India Male Income Tax PAN EDJPB8266B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 37 1 37
18340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT SINGHAL Equity Equity 1208870055854229 India Male Income Tax PAN LWZPS1244N PRIVATE SECTOR 80 1 80
18341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESHBHAI BALDEVBHAI JAMBUKIYA Equity Equity 1208870055882985 India Male Income Tax PAN BFVPJ2271K PUBLIC SECTOR 24 1 24
18342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT RAGHAV Equity Equity 1208870055935916 India Male Income Tax PAN CJGPR1410J PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKANDAR SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870055988044 India Male Income Tax PAN DFWPS2844C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD CHHAGAN PATHARE Equity Equity 1208870056018211 India Male Income Tax PAN EQPPP8806J PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT GAJENDRA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870056046748 India Male Income Tax PAN CYEPS6981G Business 8 1 8
18346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHNY JAMWAL Equity Equity 1208870056073115 India Male Income Tax PAN ASEPJ8971F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
18347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA KINCHAKARAO BANGAR Equity Equity 1208870056077177 India Female Income Tax PAN CQOPB1261L Student 16 1 16
18348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJITPAL KHANGARSINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870056109514 India Male Income Tax PAN CDQPC1463E Student 94 1 94
18349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR MAHESH CHAURASIA Equity Equity 1208870056142383 India Male Income Tax PAN CMVPC7694D Service 23 1 23
18350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDER SINGH RAWAT Equity Equity 1208870056147514 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPR6146P PRIVATE SECTOR 57 1 57
18351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870056182040 India Male Income Tax PAN CLHPR2893E Student 10 1 10
18352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870056442669 India Male Income Tax PAN BTEPK8671F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
18353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTHIK VEERAMANI Equity Equity 1208870056496244 India Male Income Tax PAN AUNPK5357P PRIVATE SECTOR 7 1 7
18354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SINGH Equity Equity 1208870056545130 India Male Income Tax PAN ESWPS0303C PRIVATE SECTOR 55 1 55
18355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH VISHWAKARMA Equity Equity 1208870056652761 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPV2946J Professional 1 1 1
18356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALI VENKATESH BASATWAR Equity Equity 1208870056687062 India Female Income Tax PAN AWGPB1041A Housewife 20 1 20
18357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY SHASHANTSINH CHANDEL Equity Equity 1208870056770125 India Male Income Tax PAN BHOPC8067P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INAYAT BAIG NADEEM AHMED BAIG Equity Equity 1208870056809603 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPN4977F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIT KUMAR RANJAN Equity Equity 1208870056867888 India Male Income Tax PAN AMKPR2020B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 81 1 81
18360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH PADMARAM PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1208870056892741 India Male Income Tax PAN CTRPP5405N Business 7 1 7
18361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MULCHANDANI Equity Equity 1208870057104389 India Male Income Tax PAN GNFPM2976F Student 3 1 3
18362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR . Equity Equity 1208870057117932 India Male Income Tax PAN NHHPS5112N Student 30 1 30
18363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PACHIPULUSU MEGHANA . Equity Equity 1208870057267100 India Female Income Tax PAN COPPP5557L PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR PHULWARIYA Equity Equity 1208870057293568 India Male Income Tax PAN EMVPP9899B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 110 1 110
18365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR DILIP PACHPUTE Equity Equity 1208870057356505 India Male Income Tax PAN AXKPP2543C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJWALA MAHENDRA DHIMATE Equity Equity 1208870057436823 India Female Income Tax PAN AEYPD0468F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
18367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SITA RAMA RAJU KOVVURI Equity Equity 1208870057450050 India Male Income Tax PAN DQTPK5946P PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASWANI KUMAR MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870057453465 India Male Income Tax PAN DAJPM0862G PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJAWAL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870057490286 India Male Income Tax PAN DEGPK9492K PRIVATE SECTOR 28 1 28
18370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH VARGHESE Equity Equity 1208870057490759 India Male Income Tax PAN BMTPV2038R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 1 600
18371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADESH KUMAR DIXIT Equity Equity 1208870057513868 India Male Income Tax PAN AJUPD3428J Business 10 1 10
18372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVANISH KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870057516018 India Male Income Tax PAN BEYPP3096N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 148 1 148
18373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRUTI RANJAN MISHRA Equity Equity 1208870057602692 India Male Income Tax PAN BHEPM3717N PRIVATE SECTOR 95 1 95
18374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGANI JAYESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI Equity Equity 1208870057632493 India Male Income Tax PAN EREPR7196P Student 1 1 1
18375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHANSHU SINGH Equity Equity 1208870057669855 India Male Income Tax PAN NJIPS9140B Student 6 1 6
18376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD BARDE Equity Equity 1208870057670626 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BLXPB0701Q Student 2 1 2
18377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVESH KUMAR VERMA . Equity Equity 1208870279707327 India Male Income Tax PAN BUAPV8037K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUL MOHAMMAD . Equity Equity 1208870279776520 India Male Income Tax PAN EVXPM0096J Student 102 1 102
18379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870279785932 India Male Income Tax PAN OBNPK6453B Student 3 1 3
18380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAWASH CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870279787150 India Male Income Tax PAN ATAPC5203G PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
18381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRUNMAYEE NITIN MAYEKAR Equity Equity 1208870279839130 India Female Income Tax PAN GRAPM2888H Student 20 1 20
18382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD GAONKAR . Equity Equity 1208870279896242 India Male Income Tax PAN BLFPG1684M Business 1 1 1
18383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADA MANIKANTA . Equity Equity 1208870279897795 India Male Income Tax PAN FLHPM6270F Business 271 1 271
18384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN MAHALINGAPPA MUGALKHOD Equity Equity 1208870279968101 India Male Income Tax PAN CPTPM3596R Others 28 1 28
18385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT SINGH RAWAT . Equity Equity 1208870280066545 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPR0180J Business 10 1 10
18386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANSHA GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870280079134 India Female Income Tax PAN ARFPG3560M Housewife 100 1 100
18387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASDEV DEWANGAN . Equity Equity 1208870280119761 India Male Income Tax PAN CARPD5299K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 11 1 11
18388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWETA MOHAPATRA SWETA  MOHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208870280201250 India Female Income Tax PAN BJFPM6639E PRIVATE SECTOR 91 1 91
18389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEORGE AKASH CARDOZA . Equity Equity 1208870280276403 India Male Income Tax PAN BUVPC2127E Business 57 1 57
18390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870280297740 India Male Income Tax PAN BZYPK9679R PRIVATE SECTOR 58 1 58
18391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATESH ASHOK PATIL Equity Equity 1208870280324748 India Male Income Tax PAN CDAPP5253K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208870280390366 India Male Income Tax PAN DSQPP2901E Business 3 1 3
18393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOLANKI KIRAN VINEETH Equity Equity 1208870280420860 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BZDPV1340P Student 3 1 3
18394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870280421786 India Male Income Tax PAN DMLPG3952F Business 31 1 31
18395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTIRANJAN BHATTA . Equity Equity 1208870280423443 India Male Income Tax PAN CIAPB6492B Business 47 1 47
18396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTI SAHU . Equity Equity 1208870280432038 India Female Income Tax PAN RLJPS0707M Housewife 142 1 142
18397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM CHANDRA PRASAD . Equity Equity 1208870280436851 India Male Income Tax PAN AFOPP0796H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 451 1 451
18398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI SANDEEP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870280446583 India Male Income Tax PAN EXQPP7575E Service 13 1 13
18399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA . Equity Equity 1208870280470232 India Male Income Tax PAN AWFPM8242D PRIVATE SECTOR 153 1 153
18400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR R . Equity Equity 1208870280471483 India Male Income Tax PAN BOEPR3168D Business 10 1 10
18401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI RAJESHBHAI DINESHBHAI . Equity Equity 1208870280472001 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPP9892P Business 907 1 907
18402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIDSON JOSE . Equity Equity 1208870280491356 India Male Income Tax PAN BCHPJ0498M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAND SULTANA BEGAM . Equity Equity 1208870280494454 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CBKPB6140F Business 3 1 3
18404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR MANUBHAI MOR . Equity Equity 1208870280564367 India Male Income Tax PAN EBXPM3301N Business 152 1 152
18405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADDHA DWIVEDI . Equity Equity 1208870280576098 India Female Income Tax PAN DXHPD6731A Housewife 10 1 10
18406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUPAM . Equity Equity 1208870280622671 India Male Income Tax PAN BRHPA3748N PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
18407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRI DEVI . Equity Equity 1208870280641169 India Female Income Tax PAN BVQPD4613J Housewife 40 1 40



18408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERENDRA SINGH THAKUR . Equity Equity 1208870280644457 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPT3398A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
18409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870280663573 India Male Income Tax PAN AFIPT8431R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 80 1 80
18410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTI LAL PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870280712284 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPP9921G Business 11 1 11
18411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANTH ANKENAHALLI VENKATESH Equity Equity 1208870280730582 India Male Income Tax PAN BRHPV1017P Business 80 1 80
18412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870280750489 India Female Income Tax PAN CLTPS1958M Housewife 150 1 150
18413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL MAHADEV KHARAT . Equity Equity 1208870280754713 India Male Income Tax PAN HRHPK6088K Business 2 1 2
18414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALURAM DHAKAD . Equity Equity 1208870280780465 India Male Income Tax PAN APBPD7284F Service 250 1 250
18415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA . Equity Equity 1208870280793951 India Female Income Tax PAN BSGPH9815K Housewife 20 1 20
18416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S THIRUKURALANTHI . Equity Equity 1208870280812929 India Male Income Tax PAN AYDPT8236A Business 10 1 10
18417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAL RASIKBHAI PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870281008999 India Male Income Tax PAN HHNPP3663K Student 5 1 5
18418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH PATEL Equity Equity 1208870281046887 India Male Income Tax PAN EHIPP7425M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
18419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANINDA DAS . Equity Equity 1208870281109098 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPD9017K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
18420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870281127489 India Male Income Tax PAN KHFPK1996F Business 1 1 1
18421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870281200081 India Male Income Tax PAN ASIPK7526P Service 10 1 10
18422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITKUMAR SHAILENDRASINH DANGAR . Equity Equity 1208870281220372 India Male Income Tax PAN IHJPD3188L Student 60 1 60
18423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRITHIK RAJ Equity Equity 1208870281231608 India Male Income Tax PAN ENJPR6799R Student 26 1 26
18424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870281240207 India Male Income Tax PAN HXRPK1044M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRANATH DAS . Equity Equity 1208870281240401 India Male Income Tax PAN CSWPD5096D Business 1 1 1
18426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIGOVIND M R . Equity Equity 1208870281247692 India Male Income Tax PAN HEEPR3448E Student 4 1 4
18427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHOON PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870281322254 India Female Income Tax PAN GSFPP5863P Student 10 1 10
18428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHU KUSHWAHA Equity Equity 1208870281333279 India Male Income Tax PAN KQJPK4836B Business 9 1 9
18429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH N SHETTIGAR . Equity Equity 1208870281352319 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPS4153M Retired 33 1 33
18430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJPUROHIT AKHERAJ . Equity Equity 1208870281397390 India Male Income Tax PAN EFEPA0673G Business 2 1 2
18431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN PALAI . Equity Equity 1208870281428151 India Male Income Tax PAN FVLPP1892J Business 68 1 68
18432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALLWYN EVEREST DSOUZA . Equity Equity 1208870281479551 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPD5597K PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILON SEIKH . Equity Equity 1208870281514169 India Male Income Tax PAN LLGPS1833R Business 61 1 61
18434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDNI DAS . Equity Equity 1208870281532832 India Female Income Tax PAN CXBPD9217L PUBLIC SECTOR 26 1 26
18435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJVEER KAUR . Equity Equity 1208870281562141 India Female Income Tax PAN KRBPK3585A Service 20 1 20
18436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANSHU CHAUDHARY . Equity Equity 1208870281705099 India Male Income Tax PAN BWFPC3674J Student 20 1 20
18437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIRUDH SANTOSH HINGE . Equity Equity 1208870281719382 India Male Income Tax PAN BHCPH8730G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
18438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH RAY . Equity Equity 1208870281756127 India Male Income Tax PAN HDKPR0518A Business 2 1 2
18439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTA . Equity Equity 1208870281759206 India Male Income Tax PAN BZBPM1076P Service 702 1 702
18440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUPPAN KUTTIYAPPAN Equity Equity 1208870281759979 India Male Income Tax PAN JOEPK2183B Business 12 1 12
18441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ANWAR . Equity Equity 1208870282034471 India Male Income Tax PAN AVZPA1399L Business 5 1 5
18442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGRAWAL DIPESHKUMAR OMPRAKASH . Equity Equity 1208870282048822 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPA9126G Business 12 1 12
18443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT ASHOK SHRIVAS Equity Equity 1208870282171424 India Male Income Tax PAN EKYPS5876N PRIVATE SECTOR 51 1 51
18444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP DHAR DUBEY . Equity Equity 1208870282173377 India Male Income Tax PAN ARQPD7837B Others 276 1 276
18445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZEENAT PERWEEN . Equity Equity 1208870282182128 India Female Income Tax PAN FXGPP2139R Housewife 932 1 932
18446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH INANI . Equity Equity 1208870282189917 India Male Income Tax PAN ARHPI5637B Student 50 1 50
18447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT MISHRA . Equity Equity 1208870282206927 India Male Income Tax PAN DZCPM6306K Business 100 1 100
18448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM VEERABHADRAPPA BHAGOJI Equity Equity 1208160015041421 India Male Income Tax PAN CDDPB0484P PRIVATE SECTOR 340 1 340
18449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT SHAH Equity Equity 1208160015078948 India Male Income Tax PAN ICQPS7510M Professional 5 1 5
18450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208160015123483 India Male Income Tax PAN AGLPT7887K PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR RATHOD Equity Equity 1208160015133388 India Male Income Tax PAN EDEPK6523B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPIT VIMALKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160015137572 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPJ2148L Professional 1300 1 1300
18453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV CHANDRASHEKHAR DESHPANDE Equity Equity 1208160015164412 India Male Income Tax PAN AKQPD6312E Retired 2 1 2
18454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITAL JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208160015188771 India Female Income Tax PAN BDVPP2460C Housewife 107 1 107
18455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR MUPPA Equity Equity 1208160015195975 India Male Income Tax PAN BQYPM9378Q Professional 20 1 20
18456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR BAGHEL Equity Equity 1208160015204786 India Male Income Tax PAN AKBPB9757C Professional 1355 1 1355
18457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BHARATH Equity Equity 1208160015240278 India Male Income Tax PAN BFOPB3200H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT DEVRAM MUSALE Equity Equity 1208160015272076 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPM3847K PRIVATE SECTOR 23 1 23
18459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHORE MAHESHWARAM Equity Equity 1208160015310431 India Male Income Tax PAN ATBPM6790K Business 15 1 15
18460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIKKANNA ERANNA Equity Equity 1208160015330870 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPE5113G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
18461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMIT KUMAR GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208160015335938 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPG2038P Others 430 1 430
18462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160015377892 India Male Income Tax PAN EFDPK8294A PRIVATE SECTOR 1047 1 1047
18463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160015397425 India Male Income Tax PAN CAPPS1720L PRIVATE SECTOR 250 1 250
18464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ BHUSHAN SAHAY Equity Equity 1208160015439460 India Male Income Tax PAN BNEPS4393C PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
18465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIGERE ROJEGOWDA NARENDRA Equity Equity 1208160015455208 India Male Income Tax PAN ADXPN1116G PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURAV . Equity Equity 1208160015488981 India Male Income Tax PAN DVYPS9754K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 320 1 320
18467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALABEN VIKRAM PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160015495205 India Female Income Tax PAN AEBPP3875P Housewife 375 1 375
18468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY CHHILLAR Equity Equity 1208160015531593 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPC9001L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 240 1 240
18469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NOLAKHA ADITYA JAIN Equity Equity 1208160015535813 India Male Income Tax PAN AVFPJ8278F PRIVATE SECTOR 34 1 34
18470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANJI KIRAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160015545891 India Male Income Tax PAN AUJPK8459Q Business 1000 1 1000
18471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV LOCHAN SAHU Equity Equity 1208160015632165 India Male Income Tax PAN BKAPS7398A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKAT RAO GENE Equity Equity 1208160015634483 India Male Income Tax PAN AZVPG6041P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEORAO VISHWANATH KAMBLE Equity Equity 1208160015642931 India Male Income Tax PAN BLRPK8740A Professional 2 1 2
18474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208160015656617 India Male Income Tax PAN COAPC8957E Student 34 1 34
18475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNIYANDI SUBASH Equity Equity 1208160015679094 India Male Income Tax PAN DPKPS5454C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANATHAN VIVEKANANDAN Equity Equity 1208160015699771 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPV0124A Retired 1 1 1
18477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEIKH MUZAMMIL Equity Equity 1208160015703559 India Male Income Tax PAN BYTPM7655K PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATANTRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160015747225 India Male Income Tax PAN AVUPK7126Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 14 1 14
18479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURADHA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160015782165 India Female Income Tax PAN ENFPS6834C Others 16 1 16
18480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SAJID BASHA Equity Equity 1208160015796522 India Male Income Tax PAN AVUPB3487F PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
18481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITI SINGH Equity Equity 1208160015845189 India Female Income Tax PAN BPOPS1656C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
18482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STEVE BERT SAHAYARAJ Equity Equity 1208160015845759 India Male Income Tax PAN GWAPS9240A PUBLIC SECTOR 30 1 30
18483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL CHITTORA Equity Equity 1208160015846596 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPC8922H PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANNA LALITH Equity Equity 1208160015872373 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPL8448D Professional 10 1 10
18485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANTSINH JASHVANTSINH PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160015892417 India Male Income Tax PAN CRBPP4574Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160015894049 India Male Income Tax PAN BEDPS2683P PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
18487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ JAYANTILAL JAIN HUF Equity Equity 1208160015928776 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMHP8788E Business 100 1 100
18488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRUTI SANDIP MOHAPATRA Equity Equity 1208160015937020 India Male Income Tax PAN BGYPM6067N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160015942541 India Female Income Tax PAN MPSPS5266P Housewife 49 1 49
18490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITA HITESHKUMAR THUMAR Equity Equity 1208160015943845 India Female Income Tax PAN AVVPT1180A Housewife 50 1 50
18491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRA PRABHUBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208160015944017 India Male Income Tax PAN BYIPP9097D Others 6 1 6
18492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160015951529 India Male Income Tax PAN ACPPG7112C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 33 1 33
18493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI ARUNA SREE NALLAJALLA Equity Equity 1208160016046220 India Female Income Tax PAN AGLPN2543G Housewife 10 1 10
18494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEETAL KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160016049407 India Female Income Tax PAN BMMPK8721M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR VENKATA KAMAKOTI Equity Equity 1208160016052344 India Male Income Tax PAN AOFPK4883G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANCHAL . Equity Equity 1208160016085891 India Female Income Tax PAN BUNPC3454L PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KAPOOR Equity Equity 1208160016153748 India Male Income Tax PAN AJKPK8140J PRIVATE SECTOR 360 1 360
18498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASVANT SINGH Equity Equity 1208160016154129 India Male Income Tax PAN DGOPS9972Q Others 5 1 5
18499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208160016155439 India Male Income Tax PAN EPOPS8268R Others 10 1 10
18500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMAN JAIN Equity Equity 1208160016172581 India Male Income Tax PAN BJWPJ4741H PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL GOSWAMI Equity Equity 1208160016211140 India Male Income Tax PAN ANIPG2175M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA JAIN Equity Equity 1208160016250349 India Female Income Tax PAN ANOPJ2846C Housewife 50 1 50
18503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208160016266304 India Male Income Tax PAN CHGPP7840E PRIVATE SECTOR 14 1 14
18504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity 1208160016341054 India Male Income Tax PAN ARGPT2549E Others 52 1 52
18505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU YADAV Equity Equity 1208160016356736 India Female Income Tax PAN ASMPY5391C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMMASI VELUSAMY Equity Equity 1208160016440904 India Male Income Tax PAN BJWPV2730E PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN SHAMBA MORJE Equity Equity 1208160016529811 India Male Income Tax PAN CJXPM4190F Professional 100 1 100
18508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED AHMED MOHIDDEN Equity Equity 1208160016549741 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPM1353M PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
18509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASANNA KAUP Equity Equity 1208160016635805 India Male Income Tax PAN AUQPK5764M Professional 2 1 2
18510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160016651574 India Male Income Tax PAN BNNPG9142G PUBLIC SECTOR 590 1 590
18511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYAM RANDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160016729870 India Male Income Tax PAN BHEPS8540R Business 900 1 900
18512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMASAMY GURUSAMI Equity Equity 1208160016805738 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPG0021N Retired 100 1 100
18513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160016810672 India Male Income Tax PAN BCNPS2065K PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRACHI YOGESH BHAGWAT Equity Equity 1208160016829434 India Female Income Tax PAN AMZPB3251D Professional 500 1 500
18515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH SANTHANAM IYER HUF Equity Equity 1208160016830551 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXHS0258M Business 600 1 600
18516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN MOHAMMAD HASEEB Equity Equity 1208160016836513 India Male Income Tax PAN ASGPM7471H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG SONAJI GHUGE Equity Equity 1208160016859220 India Male Income Tax PAN ALFPG9372D PUBLIC SECTOR 2 1 2
18518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANMAL NAHTA Equity Equity 1208160016904925 India Male Income Tax PAN ATEPN4301Q Professional 150 1 150
18519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT BHARGAV Equity Equity 1208160016916510 India Male Income Tax PAN AYDPB1214C Professional 200 1 200
18520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160016955909 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPG4367J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYANASUNDARAM RAMASUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity 1208160016957053 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPK4094A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 1 600
18522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHELIMELA NARAYANA . Equity Equity 1208870075038080 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPC6405B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH HONNASHETTIHALLI SHIVARAMAIAH Equity Equity 1208870075047775 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPR0911N Business 1000 1 1000
18524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULWINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870075085148 India Male Income Tax PAN GVLPS1011M PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
18525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIMIN RAJESHKUMAR MODH Equity Equity 1208870075114431 India Male Income Tax PAN DUAPM3556C Student 17 1 17
18526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870075146316 India Male Income Tax PAN CQCPS7769A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
18527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ TAHANGURIYA Equity Equity 1208870075146641 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPT4772G Business 33 1 33
18528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870075151455 India Male Income Tax PAN ACOPY3641H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 110 1 110
18529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870075208414 India Male Income Tax PAN ITXPK3998D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBODH CHANDRAVANSHI Equity Equity 1208870075272658 India Male Income Tax PAN FYCPS7879L PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
18531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOLEKHA BHOI Equity Equity 1208870075296164 India Male Income Tax PAN BJXPB3371G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
18532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTALA RANJITH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870075379580 India Male Income Tax PAN AKQPC5043F Professional 197 1 197
18533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAISY ASHISH Equity Equity 1208870075437817 India Female Income Tax PAN BHLPA1319P Housewife 90 1 90
18534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHUNNILAL . Equity Equity 1208870075441169 India Male Income Tax PAN BNRPC3584Q Student 11 1 11
18535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZ KHAN Equity Equity 1208870075491835 India Male Income Tax PAN DFZPK0469E Student 42 1 42
18536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYAN ROY Equity Equity 1208870075497934 India Male Income Tax PAN FKAPR1433K Business 1 1 1
18537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208870075626695 India Male Income Tax PAN BHVPJ6307A Student 51 1 51
18538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM PRASAD Equity Equity 1208870075643854 India Male Income Tax PAN CTRPP7057E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
18539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870075683716 India Male Income Tax PAN KVUPK6531B Business 50 1 50
18540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIFUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA Equity Equity 1208870075783736 India Male Income Tax PAN DBCPB2631C Student 25 1 25
18541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED ARIF HUSSAIN Equity Equity 1208870075948724 India Male Income Tax PAN APVPH8921F Professional 10 1 10
18542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI SHREE Equity Equity 1208870075963721 India Female Income Tax PAN JKPPS2576M Housewife 99 1 99
18543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU MAITI Equity Equity 1208870075978700 India Male Income Tax PAN BDCPM2854G Business 449 1 449
18544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870076025123 India Male Income Tax PAN AULPK9810B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 135 1 135
18545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL GANPAT GORE Equity Equity 1208870076074551 India Male Income Tax PAN ASXPG3678F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAM GHOSH Equity Equity 1208870076150174 India Male Income Tax PAN BOIPG9907H PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
18547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870076194366 India Male Income Tax PAN GJDPK8685K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP . Equity Equity 1208870076248037 India Male Income Tax PAN CGSPS3631M PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870076320278 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPY8691F Business 150 1 150
18550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHELLY SINHA Equity Equity 1208870076321670 India Female Income Tax PAN FJDPS2580C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAUSHAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870076456090 India Male Income Tax PAN GPUPK8041E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 70 1 70
18552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN CHINNAPAPAKKAGARI Equity Equity 1208870076519057 India Male Income Tax PAN APNPC0251M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
18553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN SINGH MAHRA Equity Equity 1208870076581065 India Male Income Tax PAN BCXPS7231R Service 6 1 6
18554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARISH KUMAR SAH Equity Equity 1208870076589649 India Male Income Tax PAN KQBPS8321D Student 34 1 34
18555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH KANAIYA Equity Equity 1208870076589805 India Male Income Tax PAN HSDPK5645D Business 2 1 2
18556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAN BAHADUR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870076623706 India Male Income Tax PAN EOCPS2482N PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDER . Equity Equity 1208870076664044 India Male Income Tax PAN AWQPJ3738C Business 50 1 50
18558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHASVI SINGH Equity Equity 1208870076718591 India Male Income Tax PAN NZEPS1936K Student 20 1 20
18559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA BAHADUR Equity Equity 1208870076761122 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPY8877H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
18560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKRAM KHAN Equity Equity 1208870076788189 India Male Income Tax PAN DEMPK4412R Student 4 1 4
18561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870076832797 India Male Income Tax PAN DNNPK2370C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208870076867904 India Male Income Tax PAN APLPT7932G Professional 10 1 10
18563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870076951137 India Male Income Tax PAN BKFPK8224G Business 55 1 55
18564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVKANT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870076975247 India Male Income Tax PAN EQKPS3054L Business 6 1 6
18565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GOYAL Equity Equity 1208870077090288 India Male Income Tax PAN BVZPD8372B Business 221 1 221
18566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUBER . Equity Equity 1208870077153278 India Male Income Tax PAN CBTPJ7129R Others 1 1 1
18567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SHAMRAOJI CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1208870077228797 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPC2147M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SUDHIR SHELKE Equity Equity 1208870077244553 India Male Income Tax PAN BYBPS7364H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPIKA NITESHKUMAR PARIKH Equity Equity 1208870077298386 India Female Income Tax PAN AGSPN8717D Business 48 1 48
18570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870077315075 India Male Income Tax PAN HEYPK4651E Student 16 1 16
18571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTKARSH PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870077378461 India Male Income Tax PAN CAKPP9474M PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208870077405887 India Male Income Tax PAN AHDPY5779Q Business 10 1 10
18573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEKKUMAR AJITHKUMAR SHOBI Equity Equity 1208870077481036 India Male Income Tax PAN GLMPS7029J Student 1 1 1
18574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSTEJAB SUHIBODDIN HASHMI Equity Equity 1208870077508534 India Male Income Tax PAN BAHPH2031N Student 10 1 10
18575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870077535830 India Male Income Tax PAN AQFPG9749K PUBLIC SECTOR 270 1 270
18576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPESH SHIVPRASAD SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870077567531 India Male Income Tax PAN JNOPS0701J PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK SINGH Equity Equity 1208870077578313 India Male Income Tax PAN DKCPS6386C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208870077692641 India Male Income Tax PAN CJFPS9527N PRIVATE SECTOR 206 1 206
18579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR SEN Equity Equity 1208870077721437 India Male Income Tax PAN GZRPS7547N Student 18 1 18
18580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRAKUMAR MAHESH SINGH Equity Equity 1208870077770734 India Male Income Tax PAN BPVPS3738G PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
18581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POLI DASH Equity Equity 1208870077787444 India Female Income Tax PAN DMDPD2380E Housewife 30 1 30
18582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN PURUSHOTTAM CHAFILKAR Equity Equity 1208870077929423 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPC7638P PUBLIC SECTOR 74 1 74
18583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAYA PATEL Equity Equity 1208870077974371 India Male Income Tax PAN EZLPP0640H Others 50 1 50
18584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RAJ SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208870077985421 India Male Income Tax PAN HXFPS3284F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10



18585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH NANALAL SATHWARA Equity Equity 1208870078005120 India Male Income Tax PAN AVOPS2324L Professional 60 1 60
18586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASAD VASANTA PATIL Equity Equity 1208870078026964 India Male Income Tax PAN GGVPP0144K Student 15 1 15
18587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHDEV SINGH CHOUDHARI Equity Equity 1208870078161297 India Male Income Tax PAN ARKPC2932L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 11 1 11
18588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH PRALHAD BOBADE Equity Equity 1208870078195658 India Male Income Tax PAN AUOPB9629C PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU . Equity Equity 1208870078260621 India Male Income Tax PAN BGGPH4421R Student 20 1 20
18590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870078389481 India Male Income Tax PAN ALTPP9174E Business 1068 1 1068
18591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870078390520 India Female Income Tax PAN AAUPG3932B Retired 106 1 106
18592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANIKAYAM MUTTHURAJ Equity Equity 1208870078395533 India Male Income Tax PAN GIVPM3614P Housewife 5 1 5
18593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870078434257 India Male Income Tax PAN GIPPP6449R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT BHADRA . Equity Equity 1208870295583012 India Male Income Tax PAN AONPB1400L PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN SHAH . Equity Equity 1208870295611465 India Male Income Tax PAN APUPS3605N PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
18596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KARTHIK Equity Equity 1208870295689735 India Male Income Tax PAN ITMPK8245N Student 140 1 140
18597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YALLAPPA NAGAPPA VEERAPPANAVAR . Equity Equity 1208870295715758 India Male Income Tax PAN AQWPV2460R PUBLIC SECTOR 60 1 60
18598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ AHAMAD . Equity Equity 1208870295727742 India Male Income Tax PAN HQGPS9312N Student 2 1 2
18599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJEET DUTTA . Equity Equity 1208870295738471 India Male Income Tax PAN AOYPD1731R Service 10 1 10
18600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYAPPA HEERYA NAIK . Equity Equity 1208870295775043 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPH3728E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
18601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI DILIP PATIL Equity Equity 1208870295789886 India Female Income Tax PAN CKWPP1324E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APEKSHA DAYANANDA NAYAK Equity Equity 1208870295894920 India Female Income Tax PAN CVDPN6671A PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUBARAK . Equity Equity 1208870295944557 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPM3832B Business 25 1 25
18604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ RAJENDRA DHOLE Equity Equity 1208870295972031 India Male Income Tax PAN EPWPD8535L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 150 1 150
18605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHBHAI CHANDRAKANTBHAI LANGALIYA . Equity Equity 1208870296073459 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPL9591M Business 1230 1 1230
18606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH JALINDAR TEKE . Equity Equity 1208870296084610 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPT9812D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARMEET SINGH SALUJA . Equity Equity 1208870296090151 India Male Income Tax PAN JEIPS2761M Business 130 1 130
18608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANILABEN JAYESHBHAI LANGALIYA . Equity Equity 1208870296098923 India Female Income Tax PAN ACNPL4373L Business 400 1 400
18609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL MANSIBEN JAGDISHKUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870296101071 India Female Income Tax PAN FQJPP6377R Service 55 1 55
18610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH TIWARI . Equity Equity 1208870296137554 India Male Income Tax PAN BBGPT8046R PRIVATE SECTOR 235 1 235
18611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MABOO BASHA JEELAN . Equity Equity 1208870296141364 India Male Income Tax PAN CJLPJ6061Q Business 10 1 10
18612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUJARI VINAY Equity Equity 1208870296172266 India Male Income Tax PAN BKNPV0189D PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR GOUR . Equity Equity 1208870296210406 India Male Income Tax PAN AQVPG8354N Others 50 1 50
18614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND CHAHAR . Equity Equity 1208870296435015 India Male Income Tax PAN AIJPC6194J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA . Equity Equity 1208870296494519 India Female Income Tax PAN SPMPS0992L Housewife 25 1 25
18616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870296545362 India Male Income Tax PAN DSVPG8743Q Student 1 1 1
18617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870296614609 India Male Income Tax PAN BGMPK8968E PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHRAT KHATUN . Equity Equity 1208870296637428 India Female Income Tax PAN HTXPK6354Q Business 20 1 20
18619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR PUKHRAJ PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 1208870296653733 India Male Income Tax PAN BOLPK1373J Service 5 1 5
18620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI . Equity Equity 1208870296654644 India Female Income Tax PAN BERPP2776L Housewife 190 1 190
18621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURABH SANTOSH NAIK . Equity Equity 1208870296693916 India Male Income Tax PAN BVQPN8356L Student 3 1 3
18622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKA GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870296807156 India Female Income Tax PAN BBGPG9979J Housewife 60 1 60
18623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRARAO RITHIK Equity Equity 1208870296827603 India Male Income Tax PAN DODPR4374Q Student 3 1 3
18624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BECHAR RABARI Equity Equity 1208870296833799 India Male Income Tax PAN DBUPR8903R Professional 20 1 20
18625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJIT SUDHIR PALIWAL . Equity Equity 1208870296854344 India Male Income Tax PAN EVWPP0625K Student 30 1 30
18626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ RATHORE Equity Equity 1208870296894322 India Male Income Tax PAN BURPR4420D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI DEVI . Equity Equity 1208870296900774 India Female Income Tax PAN IGWPD9511D Business 20 1 20
18628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL . Equity Equity 1208870296906501 India Male Income Tax PAN OQKPK6050A Student 92 1 92
18629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETHA SANGEETH . Equity Equity 1208870296939939 India Male Income Tax PAN SSVPS5674F PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
18630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKAT SURESH MATURI . Equity Equity 1208870296979615 India Male Income Tax PAN DPLPM8565K Business 20 1 20
18631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAVARDHINI ETHIRAJULU . Equity Equity 1208870296995477 India Female Income Tax PAN AVOPH3548P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870297024594 India Female Income Tax PAN NUYPS3288B Student 21 1 21
18633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESHBHAI MANUBHAI KATHIRIYA . Equity Equity 1208870297033991 India Male Income Tax PAN GPJPK2308H Business 150 1 150
18634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGHIBEN BHAVAN DUBARIYA . Equity Equity 1208870297068144 India Female Income Tax PAN AGRPD1397G Others 100 1 100
18635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870297079901 India Male Income Tax PAN CGOPG8066J Others 1 1 1
18636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR VERMA . Equity Equity 1208870297113737 India Male Income Tax PAN CEUPV2367D Student 10 1 10
18637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHA AKHILESH CHAUHAN . Equity Equity 1208870297126140 India Female Income Tax PAN FKJPB3764E Housewife 500 1 500
18638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA KUMARI . Equity Equity 1208870297154081 India Female Income Tax PAN IBXPK5672Q Student 88 1 88
18639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOKSH CHANDRAKANT SHAH . Equity Equity 1208870297241020 India Male Income Tax PAN EULPS9340J Student 22 1 22
18640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNA YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870297270489 India Female Income Tax PAN AXVPY4271F Housewife 88 1 88
18641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIK KISHOR PARMAR . Equity Equity 1208870297274430 India Male Income Tax PAN GKLPP1647B PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIRUCHI RATHOD . Equity Equity 1208870297278338 India Female Income Tax PAN COTPR7188K Service 100 1 100
18643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUBY DEVI . Equity Equity 1208870297280516 India Female Income Tax PAN AROPD1986B Housewife 10 1 10
18644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA TANWAR . Equity Equity 1208870297282849 India Female Income Tax PAN AFVPT5254R Housewife 40 1 40
18645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASH ASHOK KHARE . Equity Equity 1208870297328840 India Male Income Tax PAN BWCPK4251N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN AJAYKUMAR PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870297406534 India Male Income Tax PAN BHDPP9904M Others 50 1 50
18647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA . Equity Equity 1208870297477735 India Female Income Tax PAN BDNPS8299C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 78 1 78
18648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHEL DEV PATHAK . Equity Equity 1208870297557831 India Male Income Tax PAN BCXPP0824P PRIVATE SECTOR 940 1 940
18649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL ELIMANE RAVI . Equity Equity 1208870297576071 India Male Income Tax PAN EJOPR2590R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870297589317 India Male Income Tax PAN DQWPK6481C Business 135 1 135
18651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABRAR ALI . Equity Equity 1208870297611261 India Male Income Tax PAN FPOPA5636C PRIVATE SECTOR 53 1 53
18652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAKSHANMOORTHY BOOPALAN . Equity Equity 1208870297634515 India Male Income Tax PAN COBPB6795J PUBLIC SECTOR 14 1 14
18653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR AGRAVAL . Equity Equity 1208870297709732 India Male Income Tax PAN AYLPA7379M Others 10 1 10
18654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH DUBEY . Equity Equity 1208870297738884 India Male Income Tax PAN FZHPD7099M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1 1 1
18655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH CHAURASIYA . Equity Equity 1208870297762265 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CDTPC3925N Others 12 1 12
18656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHKUMAR TEJARAM JALANDHARA . Equity Equity 1208870297821100 India Male Income Tax PAN BXYPJ5723K Business 150 1 150
18657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIB DUTTA . Equity Equity 1208870297837672 India Male Income Tax PAN CAYPD3551K PUBLIC SECTOR 2 1 2
18658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TILAK RAM CHANDRAKAR . Equity Equity 1208870297900708 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPC1430G PUBLIC SECTOR 86 1 86
18659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABANA SAJID SHAIKH . Equity Equity 1208870297920000 India Female Income Tax PAN BKZPS8281D Housewife 2 1 2
18660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKASH DAM . Equity Equity 1208870297930547 India Male Income Tax PAN AMAPD0716E Business 1 1 1
18661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIKATLA SHRAVANTHI . Equity Equity 1208870297999160 India Female Income Tax PAN JCJPS7303Q Housewife 44 1 44
18662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM LAL PRAJAPAT Equity Equity 1208870094659560 India Male Income Tax PAN CTIPP2271B Business 20 1 20
18663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRISHIT KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208870094696567 India Male Income Tax PAN AVAPJ8314M Student 11 1 11
18664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870094738604 India Male Income Tax PAN HNTPS2102G Others 1400 1 1400
18665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH BIND Equity Equity 1208870094744084 India Male Income Tax PAN ELNPB2162N Student 4 1 4
18666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA ARAVIND THOTAKURA Equity Equity 1208870094782922 India Male Income Tax PAN BPQPT5205N Student 40 1 40
18667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ZAHID Equity Equity 1208870094795258 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXPZ8329C Student 784 1 784
18668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHEEMAPPA MANOJ Equity Equity 1208870094835199 India Male Income Tax PAN BZSPM3798P Student 6 1 6
18669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI SAXENA Equity Equity 1208870094846648 India Male Income Tax PAN OSVPS9794C Student 10 1 10
18670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJOY TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870094848115 India Male Income Tax PAN CARPT6198P Business 5 1 5
18671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAGATA DUTTA Equity Equity 1208870094866238 India Female Income Tax PAN CJHPD8938C Student 10 1 10
18672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH AMITH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870094893266 India Male Income Tax PAN AUEPK8220C Business 55 1 55
18673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITTU MALLICK Equity Equity 1208870094904190 India Male Income Tax PAN CFOPM2027J Business 50 1 50
18674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208870094946600 India Male Income Tax PAN GALPS7003G PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN KUMARI Equity Equity 1208870094953882 India Female Income Tax PAN KVBPK2608J Housewife 250 1 250
18676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIT KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870095000632 India Male Income Tax PAN BPDPP8907E Others 10 1 10
18677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH SOHAN LAL MALAVIYA Equity Equity 1208870095017984 India Male Income Tax PAN DWMPM3500A PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
18678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANGARAHALLI CHIKKAMAYANNA MAHESH Equity Equity 1208870095094901 India Male Income Tax PAN FICPM9426H Others 1 1 1
18679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARPITHA UMESHA MARAKALA . Equity Equity 1208870095247164 India Female Income Tax PAN DSKPA2099Q PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
18680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEETA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870095291157 India Female Income Tax PAN EGCPS5387C Housewife 20 1 20
18681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH . Equity Equity 1208870095383003 India Male Income Tax PAN DJDPR7792K PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
18682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870095510829 India Male Income Tax PAN AXAPK9760G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4 1 4
18683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870095516761 India Male Income Tax PAN HXHPK3943P PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
18684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHY ANIL PISE Equity Equity 1208870095571221 India Male Income Tax PAN DSBPP8672M Student 101 1 101
18685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH SURYAVANSHI Equity Equity 1208870095600526 India Male Income Tax PAN GVGPS4873E PRIVATE SECTOR 3471 1 3471
18686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRINCYNESA MARY JUDSON Equity Equity 1208870095712486 India Female Income Tax PAN BEXPJ7725K Professional 10 1 10
18687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK MADHORAO BINZADE Equity Equity 1208870095748426 India Male Income Tax PAN BHEPB2681N Business 1 1 1
18688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAKUB ALI Equity Equity 1208870095824281 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPA2447F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 110 1 110
18689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208870095889681 India Female Income Tax PAN AOMPG2053B Housewife 300 1 300
18690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAM VISHNOI Equity Equity 1208870095924702 India Male Income Tax PAN FKFPS3409K Student 10 1 10
18691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED TANVIR ABDUL BARI MOMIN Equity Equity 1208870095929721 India Male Income Tax PAN BBLPM8691Q Professional 30 1 30
18692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMRAJ . Equity Equity 1208870095964125 India Male Income Tax PAN AXXPH6862R Service 3 1 3
18693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870096005070 India Male Income Tax PAN HZEPK9247K Business 50 1 50
18694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208870096038803 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPC4241L Retired 50 1 50
18695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208870096083690 India Male Income Tax PAN DUIPS3614H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870096100001 India Male Income Tax PAN KTGPK8330G Student 6 1 6
18697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN DHIMAN Equity Equity 1208870096109363 India Male Income Tax PAN CFAPD7116R Business 64 1 64
18698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870096117427 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPP9658C Business 1750 1 1750
18699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870096145216 India Female Income Tax PAN BZLPG9997B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity 1208870096166213 India Male Income Tax PAN BYRPP6723K PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
18701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SHIVAJI KURANGI Equity Equity 1208870096215420 India Male Income Tax PAN DVJPK1071A PRIVATE SECTOR 86 1 86
18702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY PAL Equity Equity 1208870096225914 India Male Income Tax PAN BFNPP3229R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHAJADA SELIM Equity Equity 1208870096300421 India Male Income Tax PAN DJAPS5733L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 64 1 64
18704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYUSH AMBUJ Equity Equity 1208870096460968 India Male Income Tax PAN CJTPA4860Q Student 17 1 17
18705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIDA HUSSAIN ILYAS MAHIMKAR Equity Equity 1208870096475174 India Male Income Tax PAN AWQPM1433R PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
18706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870096634730 India Male Income Tax PAN AYHPS3443A Service 1 1 1
18707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA RANI GARG Equity Equity 1208870096654261 India Female Income Tax PAN ACUPG3209R Business 10 1 10
18708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD NAZIR HUSSAIN Equity Equity 1208870096664170 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPH8233M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 105 1 105
18709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRAJ BHASKARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870096697143 India Male Income Tax PAN EKLPP5114F Student 15 1 15
18710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AGNIPRAVO DEY Equity Equity 1208870096859145 India Male Income Tax PAN AYFPD9925Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH VITHAL ROKADE Equity Equity 1208870096901002 India Male Income Tax PAN AKCPR7180E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870096980951 India Male Income Tax PAN IVYPS6290F Business 30 1 30
18713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ARSAD Equity Equity 1208870097057642 India Male Income Tax PAN AYKPA4264G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 24 1 24
18714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY Equity Equity 1208870097359281 India Male Income Tax PAN ASCPM8869K Service 100 1 100
18715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANANDA VIKRAMAN PUNITHA Equity Equity 1208870097448751 India Female Income Tax PAN EGQPP6346L Housewife 13 1 13
18716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SHIVAJI BONE Equity Equity 1208870097474556 India Male Income Tax PAN DHFPB1472N Student 5 1 5
18717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMANDEEP KAUR Equity Equity 1208870097499752 India Female Income Tax PAN HSGPK9885J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208870097506678 India Female Income Tax PAN AQUPG5180B PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
18719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR NARESH NAGRARE Equity Equity 1208870097620077 India Male Income Tax PAN BAKPN6351A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870097656682 India Male Income Tax PAN BAXPR1663J Business 10 1 10
18721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PODALAKUR PRASANTH . Equity Equity 1208870097733980 India Male Income Tax PAN DAWPP1441R PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870097745143 India Male Income Tax PAN DCAPK1782C PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870097775271 India Male Income Tax PAN KGFPS3766G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
18724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJAN ASHOK BASANWAR Equity Equity 1208870097788880 India Male Income Tax PAN CLEPB5913J PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
18725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAMING LALIK Equity Equity 1208870098019078 India Male Income Tax PAN AXDPL7928G Student 200 1 200
18726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV DAS Equity Equity 1208870098068092 India Male Income Tax PAN AQCPD9865E PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK MAINI Equity Equity 1208870098095652 India Male Income Tax PAN CMZPM5190C PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
18728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKASH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870098139959 India Male Income Tax PAN EQNPK9370L PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJU CHUDAMAN NATHBABA Equity Equity 1208870098152845 India Male Income Tax PAN BZLPN0899K Business 1 1 1
18730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870098247601 India Male Income Tax PAN CSOPS2135L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3 1 3
18731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA BHAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208870098398791 India Male Income Tax PAN ERTPS3497D Student 3 1 3
18732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT SINGH Equity Equity 1208870098463881 India Male Income Tax PAN GIBPS8117R Student 26 1 26
18733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAJI MATTAPARTI Equity Equity 1208870098464891 India Male Income Tax PAN BPDPM7174J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI Equity Equity 1208160023468498 India Male Income Tax PAN CAYPB2624K Others 250 1 250
18735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDAYAKUMAR B . Equity Equity 1208160023557909 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPU5792Q PRIVATE SECTOR 43 1 43
18736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPASWINEE MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160023577811 India Female Income Tax PAN AVUPM8716C PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINI YELLA Equity Equity 1208160023578623 India Female Income Tax PAN BBXPY7778N Housewife 3550 1 3550
18738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITABH RAI Equity Equity 1208160023618754 India Male Income Tax PAN BCNPR5750G Professional 730 1 730
18739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SHIVABHAI VASOYA Equity Equity 1208160023675885 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPV0985F Others 10 1 10
18740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVARAMAKRISHNA BAPANAPALLI Equity Equity 1208160023703394 India Male Income Tax PAN AMYPB5138J Others 83 1 83
18741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHIKHRAM SAINIK Equity Equity 1208160023725152 India Male Income Tax PAN EQQPK9352D Professional 2 1 2
18742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208160023765238 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPY3111D Student 11 1 11
18743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN SINGH Equity Equity 1208160023790328 India Male Income Tax PAN EXJPS9867M PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIR DEVDATTA SAMEL Equity Equity 1208160023816383 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPS5588P Business 100 1 100
18745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBJYOTI BHATTACHARYA Equity Equity 1208160023819779 India Male Income Tax PAN ATDPB3930E PRIVATE SECTOR 145 1 145
18746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN VIPINCHANDRA MEHTA Equity Equity 1208160023829329 India Male Income Tax PAN AKIPM7370D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARWAD VIJAYASHREE Equity Equity 1208160023831321 India Female Income Tax PAN AJVPV9935H Housewife 10 1 10
18748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWAS DHONDIBA SHINDE Equity Equity 1208160023870861 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPS3027H Retired 78 1 78
18749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL TANEJA . Equity Equity 1208160023893465 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPT6161D Others 3000 1 3000
18750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160023939997 India Male Income Tax PAN FYRPK2456L PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
18751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOGESHPAUL . Equity Equity 1208160023976746 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPL9107L PRIVATE SECTOR 264 1 264
18752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARBASAYYA IRAYYA SWAMI Equity Equity 1208160024021482 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPS7170L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
18753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH BHAMBU Equity Equity 1208160024083102 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPB1217Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINEETA RAI Equity Equity 1208160024086819 India Female Income Tax PAN CIGPR0129D PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT GOEL Equity Equity 1208160024101061 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPG3530F Student 10 1 10
18756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR MONDAL Equity Equity 1208160024105028 India Male Income Tax PAN CMSPM0050L PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SINDWANI Equity Equity 1208160024115925 India Male Income Tax PAN BPYPS8253K Business 100 1 100
18758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GENEVIOUS ANTONY DANIEL Equity Equity 1208160024124321 India Male Income Tax PAN AZGPD9837P PRIVATE SECTOR 16 1 16
18759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBBARAYA RUDRAPATNA SHASHI Equity Equity 1208160024127354 India Female Income Tax PAN BQEPS0809N Housewife 40 1 40
18760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIKINDER SHAIK Equity Equity 1208160024223935 India Male Income Tax PAN DOYPS8857G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH GURUPRASAD Equity Equity 1208160024232101 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPP0566E PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1



18762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABITA CHAKMA Equity Equity 1208160024238671 India Female Income Tax PAN APHPC7123G Housewife 900 1 900
18763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160024258130 India Male Income Tax PAN ADYPK2495A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 115 1 115
18764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU KUMAR BAJAJ Equity Equity 1208160024286918 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCGPB0643B Business 8 1 8
18765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT BHIKHABHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160024307941 India Male Income Tax PAN AWGPP1310G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
18766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN PANDURANG GAIKWAD Equity Equity 1208160024309759 India Male Income Tax PAN AOTPG1904L PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
18767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHAKRISHNAN REVATHY Equity Equity 1208160024334834 India Female Income Tax PAN ALMPR1506R Others 40 1 40
18768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVRATAN DEVATWAL Equity Equity 1208160024383352 India Male Income Tax PAN BODPD9417E PUBLIC SECTOR 11 1 11
18769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIDABEN AADESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160024429107 India Female Income Tax PAN AMXPP2532R Housewife 20 1 20
18770 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINA ASHOK NIGHUT Equity Equity 1208160024516181 India Female Income Tax PAN AYLPN9299D Housewife 13 1 13
18771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160024552832 India Male Income Tax PAN KBPPS4218Q PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA DEVI Equity Equity 1208160024618629 India Female Income Tax PAN BNWPD9007J Housewife 150 1 150
18773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SUDAM DAMSE Equity Equity 1208160024634685 India Male Income Tax PAN CBDPD5527R Student 10 1 10
18774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL . Equity Equity 1208160024643168 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPP2476Q PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KHETAN Equity Equity 1208160024658742 India Male Income Tax PAN CEJPK1231A PRIVATE SECTOR 105 1 105
18776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIKA DEVGAN Equity Equity 1208160024667282 India Female Income Tax PAN AOWPD1738C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 1 600
18777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANANAPPA VENKATESH Equity Equity 1208160024693509 India Male Income Tax PAN AYSPV6910A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 16 1 16
18778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITALBEN CHIRAGBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity 1208160024732484 India Female Income Tax PAN ALRPP9345B Others 500 1 500
18779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJI REDDY ALAVALA Equity Equity 1208160024783571 India Male Income Tax PAN BQSPA0731K PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA INNAMURI Equity Equity 1208160024821534 India Female Income Tax PAN AAXPI5611A Housewife 56 1 56
18781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT SINHA Equity Equity 1208160024879781 India Male Income Tax PAN CALPS9910E PUBLIC SECTOR 100 1 100
18782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY VAGRECHA Equity Equity 1208160024918028 India Male Income Tax PAN AYEPV9202F Business 10 1 10
18783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAMDAYAL GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160024918701 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPG8977B Business 11 1 11
18784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA MUKUND MAHAJAN Equity Equity 1208160024919323 India Male Income Tax PAN AEVPM1929B PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
18785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER SUBHASHRAO MAHAJAN Equity Equity 1208160024922131 India Male Income Tax PAN BOCPM3481G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18786 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMUEL WILLIS Equity Equity 1208160024948762 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPW1864G Others 46 1 46
18787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR RAI Equity Equity 1208160024963491 India Male Income Tax PAN BLCPR8582E Business 10 1 10
18788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH BHARGAVA Equity Equity 1208160025007374 India Male Income Tax PAN CKHPB1575J Student 250 1 250
18789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTONYALEXRAJA . Equity Equity 1208160025021190 India Male Income Tax PAN BLGPA9926B Business 20 1 20
18790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINKUMAR UDAYVIRSING KATHERIYA Equity Equity 1208160025035771 India Male Income Tax PAN CPEPK6683J PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT JAIN Equity Equity 1208160025103634 India Male Income Tax PAN BCLPJ3606B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH AMAN Equity Equity 1208160025112841 India Male Income Tax PAN BBAPA7851F Business 10 1 10
18793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA Equity Equity 1208160025137288 India Male Income Tax PAN BAOPM0458F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
18794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORKSHNATH JAYRAM JAID Equity Equity 1208160025169029 India Male Income Tax PAN ALUPJ9436C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
18795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHULKUMAR KASHEERAM SHRIMALI Equity Equity 1208160025227122 India Male Income Tax PAN BPIPS3849K PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABURAO VENKATESH PAI Equity Equity 1208160025228749 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPV4184F Business 20 1 20
18797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160025239535 India Male Income Tax PAN AUZPK4245L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 1 2000
18798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIMIN SURESH BANKER Equity Equity 1208160025300918 India Male Income Tax PAN AJWPB7910K Professional 330 1 330
18799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160025308292 India Female Income Tax PAN FIPPS7246G Housewife 370 1 370
18800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUHAMMAD IMRAN Equity Equity 1208160025312824 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPI8132P Business 255 1 255
18801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARITOSH BHANSALI Equity Equity 1208160025313583 India Male Income Tax PAN BTLPB0918H PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY ARVIND KADAM Equity Equity 1208160025329817 India Male Income Tax PAN BARPK7553E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160025350328 India Male Income Tax PAN AZRPJ8378E Business 200 1 200
18804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETANSHI PEYUSH NENE Equity Equity 1208160025357167 India Female Income Tax PAN AEFPN7709E Professional 190 1 190
18805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT GOEL Equity Equity 1208160025361093 India Male Income Tax PAN BCJPG6951Q PRIVATE SECTOR 300 1 300
18806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM LAKHAN RAM Equity Equity 1208160025362555 India Male Income Tax PAN AGTPL4463F Student 10 1 10
18807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAK UTTAMRAO PARVE Equity Equity 1208870111671033 India Male Income Tax PAN BBMPP2155H Service 22 1 22
18808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHRUKH . Equity Equity 1208870111733127 India Male Income Tax PAN HUFPS7172M Business 178 1 178
18809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH SARKAR Equity Equity 1208870111779164 India Male Income Tax PAN GWWPS1337C PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPA . Equity Equity 1208870111829231 India Female Income Tax PAN BJUPP7297J Housewife 50 1 50
18811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRZA MOHAMMAD SAZID Equity Equity 1208870111839305 India Male Income Tax PAN EIRPS3339K PRIVATE SECTOR 13 1 13
18812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUKARAM HARISHCHANDRA CHAVAN Equity Equity 1208870111841082 India Male Income Tax PAN BCNPC6970M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASTRI KUMAR SAH Equity Equity 1208870111881738 India Male Income Tax PAN FUXPS7068N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL . Equity Equity 1208870111915458 India Male Income Tax PAN MQRPS7151P Student 58 1 58
18815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN RAJENDRA BOPCHE Equity Equity 1208870112022363 India Male Income Tax PAN BZRPB0806N PRIVATE SECTOR 151 1 151
18816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GAUTAM Equity Equity 1208870112044953 India Male Income Tax PAN BEGPG3366G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2 1 2
18817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH . Equity Equity 1208870112071603 India Male Income Tax PAN DSMPM7310A PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
18818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870112130354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMUPD9660D Housewife 800 1 800
18819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208870112169975 India Male Income Tax PAN BMOPS9941R Business 16 1 16
18820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA KALPESH JAVWALA Equity Equity 1208870112205892 India Female Income Tax PAN AAIPZ2769B Professional 1860 1 1860
18821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SINGH KHANGAROT Equity Equity 1208870112305711 India Male Income Tax PAN GIQPK6013M Student 1 1 1
18822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NADEEM RAEES AHMED AHMED Equity Equity 1208870112318313 India Male Income Tax PAN AMLPA5836H Business 5 1 5
18823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHANGEMBAM BISHWAMITRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870112435676 India Male Income Tax PAN IJPPS5275H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM YADAV Equity Equity 1208870112451052 India Male Income Tax PAN AVYPY6123B Student 84 1 84
18825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN VERMA Equity Equity 1208870112477077 India Male Income Tax PAN CERPV0047M Student 5 1 5
18826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY PAL Equity Equity 1208870112479454 India Male Income Tax PAN BIVPP5606B PRIVATE SECTOR 52 1 52
18827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LINGANAHALLI SHREENIVASMURTHI ADARSH Equity Equity 1208870112552378 India Male Income Tax PAN CMRPA1917R Student 32 1 32
18828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANESH UTTAM MORE Equity Equity 1208870112602536 India Male Income Tax PAN BTPPM9227E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 75 1 75
18829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSH PRATAP PATEL Equity Equity 1208870112634047 India Male Income Tax PAN GIIPP4661N Student 10 1 10
18830 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILAY ASHOKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870112642719 India Male Income Tax PAN GXXPP1795P Student 23 1 23
18831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY ROY Equity Equity 1208870112714561 India Male Income Tax PAN BKFPR7123H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD . Equity Equity 1208870112744998 India Male Income Tax PAN DCUPP4364P PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT SHIT Equity Equity 1208870112751036 India Male Income Tax PAN CWLPS4702A Business 1 1 1
18834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALOOK SINGH Equity Equity 1208870112771555 India Male Income Tax PAN BDWPS6599E Retired 60 1 60
18835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH . Equity Equity 1208870112823081 India Male Income Tax PAN DHWPM5595J PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRENDRA KUMAR MANDAL Equity Equity 1208870112823921 India Male Income Tax PAN BBZPM6418H PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHAJIT GHOSAL Equity Equity 1208870112869591 India Male Income Tax PAN CMGPG2241B Business 1 1 1
18838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH CHAMOLI Equity Equity 1208870112877391 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPC6079M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
18839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALEEM AHMAD Equity Equity 1208870113017895 India Male Income Tax PAN EGIPA9821B Student 45 1 45
18840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARJIVAN RAM Equity Equity 1208870113071953 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPR1673C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAWNA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208870113137720 India Female Income Tax PAN KCHPS9631G Housewife 110 1 110
18842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH . Equity Equity 1208870113141642 India Male Income Tax PAN DZSPA7933Q Student 20 1 20
18843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAVED ABUBAKER MANSURI Equity Equity 1208870113199714 India Male Income Tax PAN AJUPM3096R PRIVATE SECTOR 75 1 75
18844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK VERMA Equity Equity 1208870113271560 India Male Income Tax PAN BAUPV6621D PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINDU SINGH Equity Equity 1208870113367236 India Male Income Tax PAN BQDPS4551C PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAMMED BHASHA Equity Equity 1208870113381067 India Male Income Tax PAN AUPPB8405M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA DEVI Equity Equity 1208870113410777 India Female Income Tax PAN GEFPD7124M Housewife 18 1 18
18848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AABID . Equity Equity 1208870113479751 India Male Income Tax PAN CAOPA1096G Student 3 1 3
18849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL VERMA Equity Equity 1208870113535459 India Male Income Tax PAN AGWPV4624K PRIVATE SECTOR 170 1 170
18850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTKARSH VASANTKUMAR GHATE Equity Equity 1208870113557688 India Male Income Tax PAN AFSPG9529B Business 1 1 1
18851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA LAKHARA Equity Equity 1208870113711146 India Male Income Tax PAN BIFPL1455E Student 1 1 1
18852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KUMAR BARNAVAL Equity Equity 1208870113717610 India Male Income Tax PAN BCXPB9524Q PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
18853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALAWATI . Equity Equity 1208870113759858 India Female Income Tax PAN BFOPR1719H Housewife 50 1 50
18854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPENDRA KUMAR SONI Equity Equity 1208870113804171 India Male Income Tax PAN DHEPS6313E Business 260 1 260
18855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH VERMA Equity Equity 1208870113812541 India Male Income Tax PAN BJBPV2941N PRIVATE SECTOR 103 1 103
18856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL SINDHU NAGALGAVAKAR Equity Equity 1208870113931063 India Female Income Tax PAN BOIPN9172B PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVICHANDRAN GOWTHAM Equity Equity 1208870114051974 India Male Income Tax PAN CTLPG8591A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD NAUSHAD Equity Equity 1208870114057222 India Male Income Tax PAN ARXPN2370G PRIVATE SECTOR 48 1 48
18859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208870114083582 India Male Income Tax PAN DFUPP3408D Service 10 1 10
18860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJIT KUMAR CHAURASIYA Equity Equity 1208870114238211 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPC1779L Student 179 1 179
18861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT TIWARI Equity Equity 1208870114280393 India Male Income Tax PAN CGRPT2682L Student 1 1 1
18862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870114330380 India Male Income Tax PAN FDYPS2752B PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208870114367966 India Male Income Tax PAN BGTPK8356B Service 2 1 2
18864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA SAHU Equity Equity 1208870114391273 India Female Income Tax PAN PXLPS7939K Housewife 3 1 3
18865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity 1208870114423946 India Male Income Tax PAN JEKPS3962G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 301 1 301
18866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMAL MOTWANI Equity Equity 1208870114517443 India Female Income Tax PAN FOYPM7511B Student 1390 1 1390
18867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA MAHADEV HANDAL Equity Equity 1208870114559623 India Female Income Tax PAN BMSPH3837H Housewife 35 1 35
18868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARVAD RAMA DEVABHAI Equity Equity 1208870114584732 India Male Income Tax PAN IBCPD1660J Student 30 1 30
18869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRAGENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208870114609703 India Male Income Tax PAN AMVPS8824P Business 5 1 5
18870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMA . Equity Equity 1208870114723651 India Female Income Tax PAN DBHPD5963A PRIVATE SECTOR 5730 1 5730
18871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABBUSALIYA . Equity Equity 1208870114747835 India Male Income Tax PAN BRIPA6883M Business 5 1 5
18872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALMAN KHAN Equity Equity 1208870114760356 India Male Income Tax PAN FRCPK1155C Student 13 1 13
18873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN JANGID Equity Equity 1208870114797040 India Male Income Tax PAN ANRPJ1904A PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
18874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYTRI NANDAN Equity Equity 1208870114800755 India Male Income Tax PAN AWDPN1026C PRIVATE SECTOR 678 1 678
18875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALI RAM SAHU Equity Equity 1208870114993257 India Male Income Tax PAN BTUPS8794K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6 1 6
18876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRANBHAI JERAMBHAI TANDEL Equity Equity 1208870114994611 India Male Income Tax PAN DDSPK6950D Service 488 1 488
18877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL MEENA Equity Equity 1208870114994630 India Male Income Tax PAN CZVPM7725C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
18878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208160039176286 India Male Income Tax PAN BJDPK8747H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
18879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD ADIL Equity Equity 1208160039188671 India Male Income Tax PAN DGLPA7015P Professional 100 1 100
18880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANITA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160039239052 India Female Income Tax PAN FJIPS9075K Housewife 2 1 2
18881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALIMUTHU ANBALAGAN Equity Equity 1208160039267217 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPA5538K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8 1 8
18882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PRASAD SEETHALAM Equity Equity 1208160039364557 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPR3089H Professional 13 1 13
18883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAISHREE SUSHIL KARADE Equity Equity 1208160039407621 India Female Income Tax PAN AXOPB9366R PUBLIC SECTOR 50 1 50
18884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY BANSILAL NERKAR Equity Equity 1208160039458979 India Male Income Tax PAN ADPPN2593P Others 10 1 10
18885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJEET VOHRA Equity Equity 1208160039550134 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPV7445G PRIVATE SECTOR 353 1 353
18886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA KANTA BARAHA Equity Equity 1208160039557617 India Male Income Tax PAN AISPB4337R Professional 1 1 1
18887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARSEM LAL Equity Equity 1208160039571429 India Male Income Tax PAN ACKPL1618B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 231 1 231
18888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIDEEP JAKHAR Equity Equity 1208160039587232 India Male Income Tax PAN ATGPJ0778H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 26 1 26
18889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASWANI GADIPARTHI Equity Equity 1208160039592451 India Female Income Tax PAN CYCPG5060N Housewife 95 1 95
18890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIKAM ALMA Equity Equity 1208160039593550 India Male Income Tax PAN CRGPA3003G Student 100 1 100
18891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160039640401 India Male Income Tax PAN DCIPM4173B PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
18892 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA RANI Equity Equity 1208160039641629 India Female Income Tax PAN CQMPR7747F PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KR ISHWARLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208160039694629 India Male Income Tax PAN AJRPP8394C PRIVATE SECTOR 101 1 101
18894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA DURBAL YADAV Equity Equity 1208160039719486 India Female Income Tax PAN AEUPY9455R PRIVATE SECTOR 71 1 71
18895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOROUNGANBA THOKCHOM Equity Equity 1208160039774607 India Male Income Tax PAN BYJPT2774G Student 1 1 1
18896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSH DEEPAK GANATRA Equity Equity 1208160039815309 India Male Income Tax PAN BOPPG9895H PRIVATE SECTOR 7237 1 7237
18897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAQSOOD HUSSAIN ZAIDI Equity Equity 1208160039821631 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPZ1256R Business 40 1 40
18898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI JAIN S Equity Equity 1208160039872727 India Female Income Tax PAN NKOPS1266M Others 51 1 51
18899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHIKALA SURESH GARUD Equity Equity 1208160039916001 India Female Income Tax PAN ASGPG2799E Housewife 50 1 50
18900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVPUTRA . Equity Equity 1208160039941845 India Male Income Tax PAN ELAPS1638M PRIVATE SECTOR 93 1 93
18901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHESH DIPAK THAKKAR Equity Equity 1208160040034816 India Male Income Tax PAN BBXPT4270J Business 2100 1 2100
18902 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIRA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160040073537 India Female Income Tax PAN EYJPS9405Q Others 1 1 1
18903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGAIAH KRISHNAMURTHY Equity Equity 1208160040108358 India Male Income Tax PAN AVNPK4209M Professional 10 1 10
18904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA JAIN Equity Equity 1208160040232580 India Female Income Tax PAN AOQPJ2463L Professional 20 1 20
18905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160040281299 India Male Income Tax PAN BSPPK6544K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 305 1 305
18906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPAL PULIN SHAH Equity Equity 1208160040325576 India Female Income Tax PAN AWSPS2480C Housewife 250 1 250
18907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT WADHWA Equity Equity 1208160040334308 India Male Income Tax PAN AFOPN2757E PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
18908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH KANTILAL BALDANIYA Equity Equity 1208160040460367 India Male Income Tax PAN DAGPB5867K Student 15 1 15
18909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY VASANT UCHIL Equity Equity 1208160040481837 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPU6340C Professional 3000 1 3000
18910 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAN MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160040566243 India Male Income Tax PAN AJGPM8585P Business 4 1 4
18911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANYA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160040632128 India Female Income Tax PAN DNYPS0713J Housewife 321 1 321
18912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDEEP . Equity Equity 1208160040663355 India Male Income Tax PAN AHXPR1901P Business 9 1 9
18913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA . Equity Equity 1208160040700126 India Male Income Tax PAN CHBPD6159B Business 100 1 100
18914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONIKA SINGH Equity Equity 1208160040733371 India Female Income Tax PAN CVRPS3755E Housewife 50 1 50
18915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNARAYAN GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160040755161 India Male Income Tax PAN BSZPG2869R Student 50 1 50
18916 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAHID AHMED Equity Equity 1208160040771842 India Male Income Tax PAN APDPA3780M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 40 1 40
18917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEMNATH JAKHAR Equity Equity 1208160040795080 India Male Income Tax PAN BZFPJ5838Q Others 14 1 14
18918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEVIKETHO VOKHA Equity Equity 1208160040853321 India Male Income Tax PAN CIAPV6700J PRIVATE SECTOR 14 1 14
18919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA SETHUMADHAVA CHAR HANASOGE Equity Equity 1208160041009297 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPH0274K Retired 10 1 10
18920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISH JANGID Equity Equity 1208160041015980 India Male Income Tax PAN AGRPJ2166R PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARTI DEVI Equity Equity 1208160041027713 India Female Income Tax PAN CBAPD6326D Housewife 51 1 51
18922 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SHIVABHAI RATHOD Equity Equity 1208160041039309 India Male Income Tax PAN BWYPR6674N PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALIT . Equity Equity 1208160041050407 India Male Income Tax PAN AZDPL1204B PRIVATE SECTOR 690 1 690
18924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160041118393 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPK2428A Retired 3760 1 3760
18925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR BEHERA Equity Equity 1208160041186880 India Male Income Tax PAN AWAPB2528G Others 48 1 48
18926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRINAL KANTI KUNDU Equity Equity 1208160041205830 India Male Income Tax PAN BKIPK6260M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJA KISHORBHAI DHADUK Equity Equity 1208160041247324 India Female Income Tax PAN AZNPA8060E Professional 4530 1 4530
18928 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA SARKAR Equity Equity 1208160041293293 India Male Income Tax PAN COSPS4790B Others 144 1 144
18929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH SOPANRAO SHIRAME Equity Equity 1208160041308769 India Male Income Tax PAN DDWPS7779J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
18930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMESH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160041349998 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPK6317Q PRIVATE SECTOR 130 1 130
18931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAPPU KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160041371371 India Male Income Tax PAN ESLPK5632P Business 10 1 10
18932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADRI LAL Equity Equity 1208160041378358 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPL0860H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 120 1 120
18933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL Equity Equity 1208160041397966 India Male Income Tax PAN AFRPJ9628M PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicablePRASHANTHA KRISHNA MARUVALA CHIDANANDA BHAT Equity Equity 1208160041505487 India Male Income Tax PAN CNDPM5566P PRIVATE SECTOR 283 1 283
18935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA MAHESHKUMAR SOMANI Equity Equity 1208160041597949 India Male Income Tax PAN OLGPS3040K Professional 109 1 109
18936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI GOEL Equity Equity 1208160041679622 India Female Income Tax PAN DBLPG3990N Housewife 100 1 100
18937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA BANSAL Equity Equity 1208160041727135 India Female Income Tax PAN ABHPB7527K Business 600 1 600
18938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160041814061 India Male Income Tax PAN APWPK3273Q Retired 78 1 78



18939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIGAMBER NATH MISHRA Equity Equity 1208160041865062 India Male Income Tax PAN ANWPM4093N Business 28 1 28
18940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR BOOBNA Equity Equity 1208160041919073 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPB8578H Business 350 1 350
18941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL NAMADEV BARAGIR Equity Equity 1208160041935127 India Male Income Tax PAN BQFPB4289L Others 50 1 50
18942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURAJ KUMAR DUBEY Equity Equity 1208160041939535 India Male Income Tax PAN BSLPD8929F PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
18943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNI DEVI JAIN Equity Equity 1208160041943233 India Female Income Tax PAN AIZPJ9060E Business 140 1 140
18944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SINGH Equity Equity 1208160041964950 India Male Income Tax PAN BPDPS5700J Business 1724 1 1724
18945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN ANAND Equity Equity 1208160041978693 India Male Income Tax PAN BHSPA1948P Business 115 1 115
18946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMINARAYANAPPA ASHOKA Equity Equity 1208160042032064 India Male Income Tax PAN AZVPA3816E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
18947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SILKY JINDAL Equity Equity 1208160042109464 India Female Income Tax PAN APFPJ0748A PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
18948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI MANSUKHBHAI DOBARIYA Equity Equity 1208160042166994 India Female Income Tax PAN FYHPD2341M Professional 600 1 600
18949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208160042237917 India Male Income Tax PAN BUFPP7158G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYAS . Equity Equity 1208160042274271 India Male Income Tax PAN LEWPS2193M Business 10 1 10
18951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870302288752 India Female Income Tax PAN AXZPP4253G Housewife 139 1 139
18952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL DASHRATH GIRI . Equity Equity 1208870302311375 India Male Income Tax PAN CJOPG4862R Others 62 1 62
18953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA SHARMA . Equity Equity 1208870302353540 India Female Income Tax PAN BVPPS0955K Housewife 30 1 30
18954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRRISH MALLYA . Equity Equity 1208870302383907 India Male Income Tax PAN IBCPM7792C Business 10 1 10
18955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU SUNIL JANGID . Equity Equity 1208870302513866 India Male Income Tax PAN CZAPJ1727J Business 10 1 10
18956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JANGRA . Equity Equity 1208870302533971 India Male Income Tax PAN CMIPJ3365F PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870302545022 India Male Income Tax PAN HZGPK4123L Others 1 1 1
18958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DRASHTI PARTH PITHIYA . Equity Equity 1208870302551281 India Female Income Tax PAN HQHPP3958J Others 30 1 30
18959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK RASTOGI . Equity Equity 1208870302570281 India Male Income Tax PAN BUDPR0946N Business 10 1 10
18960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELOGLA MANJUNATH PRAJWAL . Equity Equity 1208870302583780 India Male Income Tax PAN CTMPP2411H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
18961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870302604305 India Male Income Tax PAN DAXPS6411K PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
18962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA BHUSHAN . Equity Equity 1208870302611232 India Male Income Tax PAN CEZPB5515E PUBLIC SECTOR 40 1 40
18963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVESH KUMAR YADUVANSHI . Equity Equity 1208870302631240 India Male Income Tax PAN BEEPK1761H FARMER 40 1 40
18964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPASI MALLIK . Equity Equity 1208870302631937 India Female Income Tax PAN AYPPM7026D Housewife 20 1 20
18965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY CHAUHAN . Equity Equity 1208870302636861 India Male Income Tax PAN CVRPV9113P FARMER 12 1 12
18966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAITREYA ANAND . Equity Equity 1208870302657630 India Male Income Tax PAN FRDPA1852B Service 13 1 13
18967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGESWARA REDDY SOMULA . Equity Equity 1208870302659851 India Male Income Tax PAN BKKPS7431N Others 1200 1 1200
18968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM AGRAWAL . Equity Equity 1208870302685360 India Female Income Tax PAN AHWPA1790J Others 560 1 560
18969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED FIROZ KUKKANGAI . Equity Equity 1208870302723646 India Male Income Tax PAN FMXPK7004J PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
18970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKHRAJ RAMNATH BIND . Equity Equity 1208870302724844 India Male Income Tax PAN AUIPB0386Q Others 190 1 190
18971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY SHANKER MISHRA . Equity Equity 1208870302760638 India Male Income Tax PAN BMLPM6291F PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSWANT SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870302782508 India Male Income Tax PAN CMSPS5478Q PRIVATE SECTOR 18 1 18
18973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKIB . Equity Equity 1208870302792121 India Male Income Tax PAN PYAPS7775F PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
18974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADDIPADIGA RAMESH . Equity Equity 1208870302798609 India Male Income Tax PAN AVDPB8597K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 18 1 18
18975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA GAURAV SAHANI . Equity Equity 1208870302830798 India Male Income Tax PAN FJSPS7823F Professional 20 1 20
18976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA PRAJAPATI . Equity Equity 1208870302857609 India Male Income Tax PAN CKGPP5560C Business 600 1 600
18977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRI CHOUDHURY . Equity Equity 1208870302872211 India Female Income Tax PAN BPDPC7293G Student 10 1 10
18978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTTAM LAL . Equity Equity 1208870302924447 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPL0878P Service 100 1 100
18979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAWISH KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870302940807 India Male Income Tax PAN FCKPK1447J Others 5 1 5
18980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH RATHOD . Equity Equity 1208870302958033 India Male Income Tax PAN ATQPR3280A Business 200 1 200
18981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAS SAHA . Equity Equity 1208870302964235 India Male Income Tax PAN BCJPS0668A PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
18982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SK EJAHAR ALI . Equity Equity 1208870303013259 India Male Income Tax PAN CFNPA9448E Others 150 1 150
18983 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVED ALAM . Equity Equity 1208870303030650 India Male Income Tax PAN EQWPA1154B Business 220 1 220
18984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABIR ALI . Equity Equity 1208870303048573 India Male Income Tax PAN BLXPA8705M PRIVATE SECTOR 94 1 94
18985 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THOUSIF AHMED . Equity Equity 1208870303127864 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPA0012B PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
18986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHA HAZRA . Equity Equity 1208870303191261 India Male Income Tax PAN BAFPH3537P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
18987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVAKAR MOHANTY . Equity Equity 1208870303201135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CRDPM3373G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
18988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMARI SAIN . Equity Equity 1208870303234296 India Female Income Tax PAN FZZPS5079A Others 20 1 20
18989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870303260231 India Male Income Tax PAN DUZPS3146H Business 462 1 462
18990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRINMAY BISWAS . Equity Equity 1208870303308184 India Male Income Tax PAN AWHPB8144K PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
18991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH REDDY NUNE . Equity Equity 1208870303317222 India Male Income Tax PAN AMBPN1777A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
18992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD MONDAL . Equity Equity 1208870303342384 India Male Income Tax PAN DTNPM6709P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 5 1 5
18993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNILKUMAR RAKESHBHAI CHAUHAN . Equity Equity 1208870303422501 India Male Income Tax PAN BBIPC5216L Service 472 1 472
18994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAVEER SHAKYA . Equity Equity 1208870303425173 India Male Income Tax PAN FZAPS7779J Student 1 1 1
18995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTHALA JADHAV . Equity Equity 1208870303427487 India Female Income Tax PAN DAEPJ7431K Housewife 100 1 100
18996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870303432438 India Female Income Tax PAN AHAPY7098R Service 300 1 300
18997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWADEEP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870303479031 India Male Income Tax PAN HDWPK5999G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
18998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHAM SUNIL SHINDE . Equity Equity 1208870303510554 India Male Income Tax PAN SSXPS6476M Student 10 1 10
18999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMRAN HUSAIN Equity Equity 1208870303553966 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPH2244J Professional 2 1 2
19000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAIKH SHAHANURBANU TALIBHUSSAIN . Equity Equity 1208870303555452 India Female Income Tax PAN SDTPS7534B Housewife 63 1 63
19001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNUKUNTLA V N KASYAP . Equity Equity 1208870303597881 India Male Income Tax PAN LOKPK8097J Student 12 1 12
19002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAYA MAITI . Equity Equity 1208870303607335 India Female Income Tax PAN ADYPM7549K Housewife 70 1 70
19003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GHANSHYAM KHEMANI . Equity Equity 1208870303609712 India Male Income Tax PAN KSCPK6623P PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
19004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROZY KUMARI . Equity Equity 1208870303622062 India Female Income Tax PAN IZZPK1246Q Student 4 1 4
19005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUDRARAPU VANITHA . Equity Equity 1208870303636979 India Female Income Tax PAN CCFPV1762H Housewife 118 1 118
19006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY MAHESHKUMAR BHAGCHANDANI . Equity Equity 1208870303747498 India Male Income Tax PAN BQJPB8499Q Service 3 1 3
19007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870303748035 India Male Income Tax PAN CMFPG2907R Business 10 1 10
19008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL BHIKHUBHAI PATEL . Equity Equity 1208870303752109 India Female Income Tax PAN ELMPP6687P Service 25 1 25
19009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJAKSHI GUVALA . Equity Equity 1208870303754256 India Female Income Tax PAN AWDPG6698M Housewife 100 1 100
19010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN RASIKBHAI DOBARIYA . Equity Equity 1208870303775686 India Male Income Tax PAN HIWPD4264G Others 5 1 5
19011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKET SOPAN CHINCHGHARKAR . Equity Equity 1208870303796168 India Male Income Tax PAN BMZPC5568H Others 6 1 6
19012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN SHANKAR PAWAR . Equity Equity 1208870303801280 India Male Income Tax PAN ELPPP8937K PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN VIJAY BODHE . Equity Equity 1208870303823321 India Male Income Tax PAN FBTPB5812E Student 4 1 4
19014 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH RAMKISAN GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870303879951 India Male Income Tax PAN BLBPG6790E Others 10 1 10
19015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870303882728 India Male Income Tax PAN DZIPK4540R FARMER 10 1 10
19016 Entity Other than promoter Others NSCCL-WITHHOLD ACCOUNT Equity Equity 1100001100005667 India Not applicable Other registration number 1100001100005667 Others 30 1 30
19017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH RAMANLAL OSWAL. Equity Equity 1201020000008341 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPO8134B Business 720 1 720
19018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHILA N BAFNA. Equity Equity 1201020000018303 India Female Income Tax PAN AJTPB1321M Housewife 50 1 50
19019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH BABULAL BAFNA. Equity Equity 1201020000030574 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPB7407Q Business 100 1 100
19020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SURESH AHIYA Equity Equity 1201040000016872 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPA8198H Others 30 1 30
19021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEROO KAIKOBAD DASTUR Equity Equity 1201040000021540 India Female Income Tax PAN AEWPD7827G Retired 50 1 50
19022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA LAXMIDAS THAKKER Equity Equity 1201040000036384 India Female Income Tax PAN ACJPT3951A PRIVATE SECTOR 140 1 140
19023 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI SHARDA Equity Equity 1201060000067421 India Female Income Tax PAN BHIPS9529J Housewife 50 1 50
19024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEERACHAND RATANCHAND BAFNA Equity Equity 1201060000077229 India Male Income Tax PAN AGAPB2686B Professional 60 1 60
19025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH YESHWANT HALDANKAR Equity Equity 1201060000160237 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPH9933K Service 20 1 20
19026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURENDRA PHOOLCHAND CHOPRA Equity Equity 1201060000187050 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPC5856A Professional 500 1 500
19027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA DEEN DAYAL BIYANI Equity Equity 1201060000198801 India Male Income Tax PAN AHFPB1221N Business 50 1 50
19028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH SHARMA Equity Equity 1201060000203681 India Male Income Tax PAN ARTPS0349C Service 50 1 50
19029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL VIJAY JAJU Equity Equity 1201060000248121 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPJ5649H Service 100 1 100
19030 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK HARAKCHAND SANCHETI Equity Equity 1201060000429391 India Male Income Tax PAN ASOPS9154P Professional 300 1 300
19031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN RAJ SAXENA Equity Equity 1201060000475231 India Male Income Tax PAN BFNPS6261J Others 10 1 10
19032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUVARNA SHAILESH SARDESAI Equity Equity 1201060000497815 India Female Income Tax PAN ABNPS1326F Housewife 20 1 20
19033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY SHRINIVAS LAD Equity Equity 1201060000510776 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPL3022C Others 780 1 780
19034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYA VIJAY LAD Equity Equity 1201060000513291 India Female Income Tax PAN AACPL8987H Others 790 1 790
19035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKERLAL KANKANI Equity Equity 1201060000581637 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPK9853C Business 100 1 100
19036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANMEET SINGH Equity Equity 1201060000821565 India Male Income Tax PAN BEDPS1044B Others 10 1 10
19037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRAMANI VEERARAGHAVAN Equity Equity 1201060000850149 India Male Income Tax PAN AENPR8409R Business 20 1 20
19038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHA MUKESH JAIN Equity Equity 1201060000854903 India Female Income Tax PAN AFCPJ1614G Housewife 30 1 30
19039 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A ABDULMUTHALEEF Equity Equity 1201060000886296 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPA5906B Others 10 1 10
19040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR NASARIA Equity Equity 1201060000978385 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPN3413J Business 30 1 30
19041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA SAMEER DESAI Equity Equity 1201060001009005 India Female Income Tax PAN AKZPD4505E Others 20 1 20
19042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZE HAQUE Equity Equity 1201060001031225 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAWPH4159F Professional 10 1 10
19043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIGOPAL RAMNIVAS MANIYAR Equity Equity 1201060001328791 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPM4579R Business 900 1 900
19044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA SHRIGOPAL MANIYAR Equity Equity 1201060001334856 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPM3576G Service 1000 1 1000
19045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH YESHWANT NAIK Equity Equity 1201060001489022 India Male Income Tax PAN ADBPN0596N Business 150 1 150
19046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANOOP KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1201060001545927 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPA1114H Business 30 1 30
19047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINDER CHHABRA Equity Equity 1201060001554184 India Female Income Tax PAN AAYPC6635K Housewife 80 1 80
19048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA PATODIA Equity Equity 1201060001577516 India Female Income Tax PAN AXNPP8387M Housewife 90 1 90
19049 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV S VERNEKAR Equity Equity 1201060001595983 India Male Income Tax PAN ABPPV7008R Business 100 1 100
19050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI CHANDAK Equity Equity 1201060001603125 India Female Income Tax PAN APJPP7828P Housewife 100 1 100
19051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH JHAWAR Equity Equity 1201060001629777 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPJ5804E Business 2250 1 2250
19052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTARAM R RAIKAR Equity Equity 1201060001673001 India Male Income Tax PAN AFIPR0161A Business 50 1 50
19053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANAMALA D RAIKAR Equity Equity 1201060001673016 India Female Income Tax PAN AIMPR5012R Business 50 1 50
19054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KISHORE THAKKUR Equity Equity 1201060001746669 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPT8946R Professional 3000 1 3000
19055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUMA GALZIE Equity Equity 1201060001777098 India Female Income Tax PAN AIZPG9113D Service 10 1 10
19056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GUPTA Equity Equity 1201060001906055 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPG5600R Student 30 1 30
19057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH SHRIGOPAL MANIYAR Equity Equity 1201060001922527 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPM0561H Service 1700 1 1700
19058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL HUF Equity Equity 1201060001932514 India Male Income Tax PAN AALHP4130M Business 20 1 20
19059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULIPATI VENKATA SUBBARAO Equity Equity 1201060001955386 India Male Income Tax PAN AMOPP6870D Business 20 1 20
19060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI SIDDHARTH PANVALKAR Equity Equity 1201060002081312 India Female Income Tax PAN AJGPA3127K Service 10 1 10
19061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANTILAL C JAIN Equity Equity 1201060002174424 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPJ3138M Others 100 1 100
19062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESHKUMAR BIYANI Equity Equity 1201060002191845 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPB5927E Professional 450 1 450
19063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL RAMGOPAL SHARMA Equity Equity 1201060002192606 India Male Income Tax PAN ANTPS9504M Service 10 1 10
19064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN KUMAR KATIYAR Equity Equity 1201060002221176 India Male Income Tax PAN AEQPK6402E Service 100 1 100
19065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU JAIN Equity Equity 1201060002229063 India Female Income Tax PAN APGPJ6890J Housewife 20 1 20
19066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KAILASHCHANDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1201060002237604 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPA0441E Business 130 1 130
19067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITINKUMAR D MEHTA Equity Equity 1201060002284281 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPM0902H Service 500 1 500
19068 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA MUKESH MOTASHA Equity Equity 1201060002287899 India Female Income Tax PAN AAOPM2488E Housewife 500 1 500
19069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH AMRITLAL MOTASHA HUF Equity Equity 1201060002372146 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHM0992H Business 500 1 500
19070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASOON V AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity 1201060002405871 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPA4738K Service 10 1 10
19071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGITA NAGAR Equity Equity 1201060002414576 India Female Income Tax PAN ABBPN6486D Housewife 200 1 200
19072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHISH KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1201060002439506 India Male Income Tax PAN AHCPV5412E Professional 250 1 250
19073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR KEDIA Equity Equity 1201060002450490 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPK4405E Business 130 1 130
19074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA PRASAD MOHANTY Equity Equity 1201060002453244 India Male Income Tax PAN ACHPM9348L Retired 10 1 10
19075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASANT KEDIA Equity Equity 1201060002454121 India Male Income Tax PAN AHEPK5953D Business 1150 1 1150
19076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KUMAR VERMA Equity Equity 1201060002468964 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPV7448P Service 50 1 50
19077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH CHANDRA Equity Equity 1201060002475376 India Male Income Tax PAN ARWPK7786N Business 100 1 100
19078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANKI ATUL CHOPRA Equity Equity 1201060002489558 India Female Income Tax PAN AAOPM2767N Housewife 560 1 560
19079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHANA M Equity Equity 1201060002496111 India Female Income Tax PAN CITPM0582N Student 50 1 50
19080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTHILAL JAIN Equity Equity 1201060002542877 India Male Income Tax PAN APFPS9718F Business 100 1 100
19081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPALI PRAVEEN PALDEWAR Equity Equity 1201060002556590 India Female Income Tax PAN AIZPP9517A Housewife 500 1 500
19082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM KANIRAM VYAS Equity Equity 1201060002558053 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPV0174E Retired 120 1 120
19083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATCHIPULUSU M K RAGHUVAMSI Equity Equity 1201060002562243 India Male Income Tax PAN BQHPP7742L Business 310 1 310
19084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRASEKHAR RAJAPUROHIT Equity Equity 1201060002578188 India Male Income Tax PAN AASPC7309Q Business 20 1 20
19085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR Equity Equity 1201060002596870 India Male Income Tax PAN CJXPK0234Q Business 50 1 50
19086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOTRESH SIDDAPPA HALANNANAVAR Equity Equity 1201060002604031 India Male Income Tax PAN AMSPH9656H Business 100 1 100
19087 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA PRASAD GUPTA Equity Equity 1201060002626321 India Male Income Tax PAN ARNPG2791A Business 20 1 20
19088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISMAIL SEIKH Equity Equity 1208160051707037 India Male Income Tax PAN DROPS7546M Others 30 1 30
19089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANNA KEMPARAJU Equity Equity 1208160051710597 India Male Income Tax PAN BEJPK4337L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
19090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARINDER . Equity Equity 1208160051717573 India Male Income Tax PAN AVMPV0646E Others 20 1 20
19091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MYTHREYI BANGALORE NAGARAJ Equity Equity 1208160051752475 India Female Income Tax PAN AGOPN1157D Others 88 1 88
19092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDER THAKUR Equity Equity 1208160051796059 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPT2556N PRIVATE SECTOR 2150 1 2150
19093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL VIJAY KUKEKAR Equity Equity 1208160051803204 India Male Income Tax PAN ATFPK0336D PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
19094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN KUMAR PERNATI Equity Equity 1208160051816946 India Male Income Tax PAN AZHPP2243A Professional 105 1 105
19095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITIKA SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160051878619 India Female Income Tax PAN LXPPS7135H Others 5 1 5
19096 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYLAXMI TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1208160051892868 India Female Income Tax PAN ATJPT2818H Others 10000 1 10000
19097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYALI ANANT WAGDE Equity Equity 1208160051894753 India Female Income Tax PAN ALLPD5228R PRIVATE SECTOR 310 1 310
19098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAAJKUMAR KAMARAJ NADAR Equity Equity 1208160051912391 India Male Income Tax PAN AHMPN3821D Business 40 1 40
19099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAMJIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208160052032977 India Male Income Tax PAN ALZPS8973N PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
19100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH PIRAJI EDAKE Equity Equity 1208160052119678 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPE1331Q PRIVATE SECTOR 110 1 110
19101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDER KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160052142211 India Male Income Tax PAN BGFPK6502F PRIVATE SECTOR 220 1 220
19102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SOMNATH DHANE Equity Equity 1208160052175693 India Male Income Tax PAN AUBPD1057H PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
19103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDR KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160052184537 India Male Income Tax PAN BBXPK0670B PRIVATE SECTOR 88 1 88
19104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA OMPRAKASH SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 1208160052257271 India Female Income Tax PAN ARMPS3540C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
19105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NABEEL AHMAD FIROZ AHMAD Equity Equity 1208160052271778 India Male Income Tax PAN BPUPA7565Q Professional 25 1 25
19106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH KEWLANI Equity Equity 1208160052292509 India Male Income Tax PAN DODPK3702K Business 100 1 100
19107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREETI BHARDWAJ Equity Equity 1208160052316552 India Female Income Tax PAN BEJPB0361P PRIVATE SECTOR 126 1 126
19108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH KUMAR RANGISETTI Equity Equity 1208160052458387 India Male Income Tax PAN CCWPR7523R PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKHI CHATURVEDI Equity Equity 1208160052586050 India Female Income Tax PAN APRPC7987E Housewife 110 1 110
19110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV SAKHUJA Equity Equity 1208160052697777 India Male Income Tax PAN ISFPS3176C PUBLIC SECTOR 110 1 110
19111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY AITHA Equity Equity 1208160052702131 India Male Income Tax PAN AIFPA4678K Retired 45 1 45
19112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 1208160052735522 India Male Income Tax PAN NKRPS1567Q Student 7 1 7
19113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEMPITTI NAGAPPA SUDHINDRA Equity Equity 1208160052757196 India Male Income Tax PAN BZQPS7162H PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
19114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI OM Equity Equity 1208160052785194 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPO2831Q PRIVATE SECTOR 66 1 66
19115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL LAXMAN GHORPADE Equity Equity 1208160052864962 India Male Income Tax PAN ASBPG1852D Others 310 1 310



19116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA PRAKASH Equity Equity 1208160052908228 India Male Income Tax PAN BIDPP3530N Others 10 1 10
19117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALSA HARJAL Equity Equity 1208160052993002 India Female Income Tax PAN AFJPH2321H Housewife 90 1 90
19118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKEE HADA Equity Equity 1208160053023045 India Female Income Tax PAN APBPH1475C Housewife 1 1 1
19119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDARAMOORTHY SATHYARAJ Equity Equity 1208160053040029 India Male Income Tax PAN EFTPS9208N PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160053080220 India Male Income Tax PAN BKYPC9635E PRIVATE SECTOR 255 1 255
19121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARIDUL RAHAMAN SEKH Equity Equity 1208160053093369 India Male Income Tax PAN DJTPS1741D PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160053112800 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPK2054M Professional 26 1 26
19123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJA SUBHASH GHULE Equity Equity 1208160053138196 India Female Income Tax PAN CMWPG3540F Professional 20 1 20
19124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKONDA GIRI RAJU Equity Equity 1208160053147346 India Male Income Tax PAN ENEPS5986J Others 100 1 100
19125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJBHAI BABUBHAI ZADAFIYA Equity Equity 1208160053237326 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPZ8298H Business 10 1 10
19126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1208160053250212 India Male Income Tax PAN AVEPJ4335Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 300 1 300
19127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVANSH SHARMA Equity Equity 1208160053312817 India Male Income Tax PAN JZGPS2440A Business 60 1 60
19128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAKTA JAGANNATH SAWARKAR Equity Equity 1208160053314356 India Female Income Tax PAN KUCPS5936R PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
19129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160053344668 India Male Income Tax PAN CTUPK4833J PRIVATE SECTOR 25 1 25
19130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY PRASAD CHOUDHRY Equity Equity 1208160053364171 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPC3365N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 136 1 136
19131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA VERMA Equity Equity 1208160053441123 India Female Income Tax PAN BJOPV0162L Housewife 182 1 182
19132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160053462023 India Male Income Tax PAN BTHPK5656D Others 1 1 1
19133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVALEELA CHINCHOLI Equity Equity 1208160053482430 India Female Income Tax PAN BGGPC2998L Housewife 10 1 10
19134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVJEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208160053514493 India Male Income Tax PAN AOVPS3540L Others 100 1 100
19135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA RAHUL KAKDE Equity Equity 1208160053567134 India Female Income Tax PAN HUAPS2464B Housewife 110 1 110
19136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160053584916 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPK3075Q Retired 505 1 505
19137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP PRAKASH REDEKAR Equity Equity 1208160053598794 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPR5865P Others 42 1 42
19138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNDRAM GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160053607489 India Male Income Tax PAN CQKPG0342K PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHETHAN . Equity Equity 1208160053740536 India Male Income Tax PAN HBZPS8702N Student 295 1 295
19140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJAVAL GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160053754927 India Male Income Tax PAN AKEPG2061R PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARE RAM KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160053854168 India Male Income Tax PAN DOSPK6239C PRIVATE SECTOR 107 1 107
19142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT SAXENA Equity Equity 1208160053937662 India Male Income Tax PAN BSLPS1147J Professional 506 1 506
19143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160054001210 India Female Income Tax PAN BQCPG6087J Others 70 1 70
19144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSHARRAF JAHANGIR Equity Equity 1208160054018558 India Male Income Tax PAN BDJPJ4891B Others 11 1 11
19145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHAN MANDAL Equity Equity 1208160054024194 India Male Income Tax PAN DAFPM6174R Business 237 1 237
19146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMRUTI RANJAN GAAN Equity Equity 1208160054048213 India Male Income Tax PAN BTRPG2341D PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
19147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableMOHAMMED ASHFAQ MOHAMMED RAFIQ KAPADWALA Equity Equity 1208160054078316 India Male Income Tax PAN AVKPK5601Q Business 100 1 100
19148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL SUBHAN KHAN Equity Equity 1208160054090855 India Male Income Tax PAN ABKPK1773F Retired 160 1 160
19149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARSING RATANSING MAHALE Equity Equity 1208160054143119 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPM8024A Business 200 1 200
19150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA GUPTA Equity Equity 1208160054229633 India Female Income Tax PAN CBWPG6286M Business 12 1 12
19151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARJEET SINGH Equity Equity 1208160054239348 India Male Income Tax PAN LUNPS4984H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYOM AKHANI Equity Equity 1208160054278088 India Male Income Tax PAN EGMPA1364K Student 1295 1 1295
19153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RATNAMALA PANDITRAO DAKHURE Equity Equity 1208160054280724 India Female Income Tax PAN HGQPD8350F Housewife 20 1 20
19154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVJOT SINGH BHINDER Equity Equity 1208160054320568 India Male Income Tax PAN AGNPB6470G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 400 1 400
19155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR POOLOTHUVALAPPIL . Equity Equity 1208160054391049 India Male Income Tax PAN AKHPP7549Q Others 10 1 10
19156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH RAMBHAU KADAO Equity Equity 1208160054435214 India Male Income Tax PAN DYPPK8441F Others 419 1 419
19157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA KULKARNI Equity Equity 1208160054452261 India Female Income Tax PAN BNAPK6337G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDEEP SINGH Equity Equity 1208160054454706 India Male Income Tax PAN EWMPS6179G PRIVATE SECTOR 725 1 725
19159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJALI KOMALLA . Equity Equity 1208870310825437 India Female Income Tax PAN HWCPK2763K Student 10 1 10
19160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHFAQ UR REHMAN . Equity Equity 1208870310849697 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPR3431L Others 29 1 29
19161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANYOG KUMAR GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870310905907 India Male Income Tax PAN BJHPG2874H FARMER 32 1 32
19162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARVENDRA SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870310971694 India Male Income Tax PAN KSYPS8054N PRIVATE SECTOR 49 1 49
19163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH APPASO KEMBALE . Equity Equity 1208870311008090 India Male Income Tax PAN GYJPK8241J PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
19164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA PRASAD TUDU . Equity Equity 1208870311017367 India Male Income Tax PAN BADPT2615L Student 11 1 11
19165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA SADASHIV NYAMAGOUD . Equity Equity 1208870311048269 India Female Income Tax PAN BACPN2356P PRIVATE SECTOR 68 1 68
19166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK A C . Equity Equity 1208870311076423 India Male Income Tax PAN BXPPA4140L PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
19167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAYEDAR SALEEM SHAIKH . Equity Equity 1208870311081294 India Male Income Tax PAN FABPS7227B Professional 68 1 68
19168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAHMDEV DINDAYAL SONI . Equity Equity 1208870311089960 India Male Income Tax PAN NXDPS4344L PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
19169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR PARAS NATH TIWARI . Equity Equity 1208870311115421 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPT6742L Others 10 1 10
19170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMPRAKASH BAIRWA . Equity Equity 1208870311197991 India Male Income Tax PAN BHMPB7913H Others 6 1 6
19171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJAL SHASHIKANT CHANDEL . Equity Equity 1208870311265225 India Female Income Tax PAN CKAPC3647R Student 34 1 34
19172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKHWINDER SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870311383661 India Male Income Tax PAN MQAPS7026Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
19173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ GOEL . Equity Equity 1208870311396793 India Male Income Tax PAN AJSPG4032H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANDURANG AANANDA PARADHI . Equity Equity 1208870311446339 India Male Income Tax PAN BBXPP5101J Retired 221 1 221
19175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMAN SAMANTA . Equity Equity 1208870311514871 India Male Income Tax PAN PFHPS7117M FARMER 10 1 10
19176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKIREDDY VENKATA SANDEEP REDDY . Equity Equity 1208870311549725 India Male Income Tax PAN EQMPR6393P Student 70 1 70
19177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAM KUMAR KANNOUJIA . Equity Equity 1208870311575103 India Male Income Tax PAN FMSPK4721B PRIVATE SECTOR 5 1 5
19178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA VYANKATESH YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870311582560 India Female Income Tax PAN DBFPG2392G PRIVATE SECTOR 44 1 44
19179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANSH KHURANA . Equity Equity 1208870311607231 India Male Income Tax PAN EIIPK4536H Others 31 1 31
19180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD TAHIR . Equity Equity 1208870311630886 India Male Income Tax PAN BAPPT9772C FARMER 210 1 210
19181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAUMIK ARVINDKUMAR DIXIT . Equity Equity 1208870311632450 India Male Income Tax PAN ALLPD6780G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
19182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARIQUE NAYYAR . Equity Equity 1208870311687496 India Male Income Tax PAN ATZPN0094K PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
19183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870311706640 India Male Income Tax PAN CTIPK5261J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 202 1 202
19184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR SANTHANA GOPALAN . Equity Equity 1208870311711821 India Male Income Tax PAN BGXPG8077R Retired 1 1 1
19185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MD BASIR ANSARI . Equity Equity 1208870311758214 India Male Income Tax PAN BNTPA5246D FARMER 39 1 39
19186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANNIE ASSUCIANA DCOSTA . Equity Equity 1208870311786153 India Female Income Tax PAN JRRPD6889M Housewife 10 1 10
19187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARYAN RAJ . Equity Equity 1208870311787881 India Male Income Tax PAN DPAPR2951M Student 116 1 116
19188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGADAS MAHANTY . Equity Equity 1208870311795069 India Male Income Tax PAN BADPM9651B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 100 1 100
19189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD SALMAN KHAN . Equity Equity 1208870311896141 India Male Income Tax PAN JSOPK4953H PRIVATE SECTOR 245 1 245
19190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DATTATRAYA SHRIPATI GHOGARE . Equity Equity 1208870311926270 India Male Income Tax PAN CPPPG3200N Others 100 1 100
19191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PULIGILLA SRINU . Equity Equity 1208870311942611 India Male Income Tax PAN MQBPS8517B PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
19192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD MADHAVRAO MUNESHWAR . Equity Equity 1208870311956335 India Male Income Tax PAN CYQPM7843B PRIVATE SECTOR 290 1 290
19193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN BHIKHO YADAV . Equity Equity 1208870311987864 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPY4621Q FARMER 251 1 251
19194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870312021795 India Male Income Tax PAN EGQPK3022L Others 300 1 300
19195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable IRANNA KUPPSTA . Equity Equity 1208870312062929 India Male Income Tax PAN JXRPK4714A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEESH PATHA . Equity Equity 1208870312092694 India Male Income Tax PAN DEIPP0745E PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD ARIF . Equity Equity 1208870312095277 India Male Income Tax PAN AVTPA7292C Service 295 1 295
19198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA . Equity Equity 1208870312139725 India Female Income Tax PAN IXOPM6035A Housewife 25 1 25
19199 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILKASH ALI . Equity Equity 1208870312180191 India Male Income Tax PAN FLOPA0390H Others 3 1 3
19200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DABHI SURESHBHAI MAHADEVBHAI . Equity Equity 1208870312279780 India Male Income Tax PAN GSAPD1343H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA CHINTAPALLI . Equity Equity 1208870312304299 India Female Income Tax PAN BNUPC4097B Housewife 37 1 37
19202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL . Equity Equity 1208870312315729 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPA4072G Retired 50 1 50
19203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIF . Equity Equity 1208870312482069 India Male Income Tax PAN CHNPA1205R Business 30 1 30
19204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA KUMARI . Equity Equity 1208870312492698 India Female Income Tax PAN GOUPK8698E Housewife 10 1 10
19205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARIOM SINGH . Equity Equity 1208870312512996 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPT9833N PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPA GUPTA . Equity Equity 1208870312513630 India Female Income Tax PAN CNOPG4276M Housewife 145 1 145
19207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDHYA DUBEY . Equity Equity 1208870312527130 India Female Income Tax PAN EYHPD1482C Service 10 1 10
19208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVASARAO ALAPATI . Equity Equity 1208870312560983 India Male Income Tax PAN AMIPA0817H Professional 150 1 150
19209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL CHAUDHARY . Equity Equity 1208870312635837 India Male Income Tax PAN AHEPC6371P Others 59 1 59
19210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KUMAR . Equity Equity 1208870312649151 India Male Income Tax PAN LJKPK1380F Student 5 1 5
19211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SYED MOHAMMAD SHAMSHI . Equity Equity 1208870312681485 India Male Income Tax PAN JIFPS3876G PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
19212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL BALWANT GORDE . Equity Equity 1208870312724467 India Male Income Tax PAN AOWPG9215P PRIVATE SECTOR 11 1 11
19213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATASHIVAREDDY . Equity Equity 1208870312795668 India Male Income Tax PAN AVVPV9531H PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA POTTABATHINI . Equity Equity 1208870312802150 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPP5228Q Business 10 1 10
19215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMARI . Equity Equity 1208870312808741 India Female Income Tax PAN BYAPR1377J Housewife 20 1 20
19216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI CHEEPA . Equity Equity 1208870312887339 India Female Income Tax PAN BGDPC2259P Housewife 60 1 60
19217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN AMBADAS BADUGU . Equity Equity 1208870312897039 India Male Income Tax PAN EFBPB5293E PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
19218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FLORINE D'SILVA . Equity Equity 1208870312909482 India Female Income Tax PAN AEEPD1154J Business 60 1 60
19219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUCHI PRITHVI . Equity Equity 1208870312965324 India Male Income Tax PAN EPVPP0667A Business 2 1 2
19220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA RANI . Equity Equity 1208870313016803 India Female Income Tax PAN AZSPR9875K Housewife 86 1 86
19221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAIAH KABOJI . Equity Equity 1208870313020685 India Male Income Tax PAN AWGPK8918B Business 49 1 49
19222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT NAYAK . Equity Equity 1208870313047418 India Male Income Tax PAN AWEPN7070K Others 857 1 857
19223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV R JAGDALE - HUF Equity Equity 1201070000446159 India Male Income Tax PAN AADHR0364M Business 100 1 100
19224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMLADEVI HUKAMRAJ KHANTED Equity Equity 1201070000446621 India Female Income Tax PAN AAKPK5703E Housewife 40 1 40
19225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE KISHORE SHAH Equity Equity 1201070000468911 India Female Income Tax PAN ACPPS1289L Retired 20 1 20
19226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA SAMEER LONKAR Equity Equity 1201070000470741 India Female Income Tax PAN AEZPB4946H Housewife 40 1 40
19227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT KRISHNAGOPAL OJHA Equity Equity 1201070000480116 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPO3418K PRIVATE SECTOR 60 1 60
19228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU VITTHALDAS GUJARATHI HUF Equity Equity 1201070000495796 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEHV8167M Business 130 1 130
19229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADMABEN HASMUKHLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1201070000538438 India Female Income Tax PAN ACFPP4202L Housewife 200 1 200
19230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL DAYALJIBHAI CHAUHAN Equity Equity 1201070000544114 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPC8447P PRIVATE SECTOR 65 1 65
19231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHITH RATILAL SHAH Equity Equity 1201070000555728 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPS9025J Business 20 1 20
19232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA BHUPENDRA RANA Equity Equity 1201070000572131 India Female Income Tax PAN AIYPR9764L Housewife 260 1 260
19233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA S VAKHARIA Equity Equity 1201080000018861 India Female Income Tax PAN AAIPV4154G Housewife 80 1 80
19234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATHIK RAMANLAL PARMAR Equity Equity 1201080000037405 India Male Income Tax PAN ALOPP1167G Business 10 1 10
19235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH SHANKARLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1201080000049520 India Male Income Tax PAN AOMPP4621A Business 20 1 20
19236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHRIBEN CHANDRAKANT GADHEWAL Equity Equity 1201080000052721 India Female Income Tax PAN ALOPG0892M Housewife 50 1 50
19237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL AGARWAL Equity Equity 1201080000067468 India Male Income Tax PAN ABPPA2108R Business 10 1 10
19238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ HARILAL RAVANI Equity Equity 1201090000033021 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPR5424K Service 10 1 10
19239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV RAAMDEO AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1201090000034572 India Male Income Tax PAN AISPA8492J Student 1500 1 1500
19240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI Equity Equity 1201090000078671 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXPR0631F Business 20 1 20
19241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEETA SHASHANK PIMPLAPURE Equity Equity 1201090000125026 India Female Income Tax PAN AOKPP3361F Housewife 100 1 100
19242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVESH NAVINCHANDRA BAVISHI Equity Equity 1201090000126448 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPB2476G Business 10 1 10
19243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITEN ASHOK ZAVERI Equity Equity 1201090000183579 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPZ8932G Others 200 1 200
19244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN KUMAR JINDAL Equity Equity 1201090000195911 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHK4465M Others 350 1 350
19245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN NAMDEO BAVASKAR Equity Equity 1201090000218746 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPB8547R Service 200 1 200
19246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRA B SHAH Equity Equity 1201090000245930 India Male Income Tax PAN ALFPS6614Q Business 10 1 10
19247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBALA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 1201090000299501 India Female Income Tax PAN AEWPA9573J Housewife 30 1 30
19248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITENDRA JAIRAMDAS GURBANI Equity Equity 1201090000300974 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPG0032E Business 10 1 10
19249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR K KATHALEY Equity Equity 1201090000309204 India Male Income Tax PAN ASEPK5125G Business 50 1 50
19250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN KUMAR POLLEY Equity Equity 1201090000326304 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPP6995R Business 10 1 10
19251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH NAYANA SNEHAL Equity Equity 1201090000356371 India Female Income Tax PAN AEQPS9367C Housewife 50 1 50
19252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH SNEHAL AMRUTLAL Equity Equity 1201090000366428 India Female Income Tax PAN AMHPS8363F Business 20 1 20
19253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESH HARSHADBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1201090000397714 India Male Income Tax PAN ACEPP7665A Service 1000 1 1000
19254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJALBEN RAVINDRABHAI SHAH Equity Equity 1201090000405103 India Female Income Tax PAN ANGPS8805E Others 20 1 20
19255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJIV LAXMICHAND AGARWAL Equity Equity 1201090000408007 India Male Income Tax PAN AGMPA9741L Service 130 1 130
19256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1201090000408026 India Female Income Tax PAN AESPS6880G Housewife 10 1 10
19257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNA HARSH DAVE Equity Equity 1201090000419659 India Female Income Tax PAN AIXPD3065F Housewife 250 1 250
19258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISH JASHBHAI AMIN Equity Equity 1201090000421592 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPA9481G Business 1130 1 1130
19259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH JASHBHAI AMIN Equity Equity 1201090000421609 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPA3041R Business 1230 1 1230
19260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE DINESH MEHTA Equity Equity 1201090000480435 India Female Income Tax PAN AKXPM7510Q Housewife 100 1 100
19261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHASREE C. Equity Equity 1201090000528088 India Female Income Tax PAN AALPG2288H Housewife 10 1 10
19262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR SARAF Equity Equity 1201090000532624 India Male Income Tax PAN AHPPS4670L Business 10 1 10
19263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKSHA SHAILESH SHAH Equity Equity 1201090000584641 India Female Income Tax PAN BFAPS7718R Housewife 10 1 10
19264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A KIRAN KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1201090000595841 India Male Income Tax PAN AGSPK2247B Service 150 1 150
19265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA . JAIN Equity Equity 1201090000622680 India Female Income Tax PAN AALPJ8860E Housewife 3250 1 3250
19266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H BHASKAR . NAYAK Equity Equity 1201090000644789 India Male Income Tax PAN AETPN0355C Others 80 1 80
19267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR PREMABHAI LAD . . Equity Equity 1201090000674347 India Male Income Tax PAN ACTPL8635R Service 130 1 130
19268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI . MEHRA Equity Equity 1201090000675530 India Female Income Tax PAN ANUPM1752A Business 500 1 500
19269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMISH HIMATBHAI GANDHI Equity Equity 1201090000677111 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPG7173L Service 5000 1 5000
19270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR RAMPRATAP AGARWAL HUF Equity Equity 1201090000678911 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHHA2857A Business 10 1 10
19271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA HITENDRA GURBANI Equity Equity 1201090000681937 India Female Income Tax PAN ABKPG6708N Housewife 40 1 40
19272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD PRABHAKAR SATBHAI Equity Equity 1201090000709738 India Male Income Tax PAN ADPPS8713E Retired 12 1 12
19273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ RANI GUPTA Equity Equity 1201090000826201 India Female Income Tax PAN AGBPG2486K Housewife 60 1 60
19274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable M VENKATA RAMANA . Equity Equity 1201090000835841 India Male Income Tax PAN AIRPM9443Q Retired 20 1 20
19275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK BELDE Equity Equity 1201090000835915 India Male Income Tax PAN AJRPB5816B Business 630 1 630
19276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARAD KASHINATH PHATAK Equity Equity 1201090000839413 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPP6714E Others 20 1 20
19277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPSHIKHA NEELAM JAIN Equity Equity 1201090000861540 India Female Income Tax PAN AFQPJ2462L Student 200 1 200
19278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicableVENKITAKRISHNAN PUDUGRAMAM GANAPATHYSUBRAMANIANEquity Equity 1201090000869419 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPV5104G Service 10 1 10
19279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable L .ARULAMALI . . Equity Equity 1201090000886523 India Female Income Tax PAN AIOPA5451H Business 10 1 10
19280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH CHANDRAKANT SHAH Equity Equity 1201090000889767 India Male Income Tax PAN ARIPS9085N Others 40 1 40
19281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURIAMKULATH XAVIER THOMAS Equity Equity 1201090000895346 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPT1298C Business 1 1 1
19282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH SUNITI KUMAR Equity Equity 1201090000928345 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPK7941G Others 20 1 20
19283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ VYAS Equity Equity 1201090000939150 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPV4051H Service 20 1 20
19284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BHEEMRAJ JAIN Equity Equity 1201090000950487 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPJ3692C Business 90 1 90
19285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHAR REDDY MADIREDDY Equity Equity 1201090000954555 India Male Income Tax PAN AIHPM8039N Service 40 1 40
19286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKI BHARAT VORA Equity Equity 1201090001034905 India Female Income Tax PAN ADCPV0723G Housewife 110 1 110
19287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN . . Equity Equity 1201090001069461 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPJ4126G Others 70 1 70
19288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESHKUMAR PURANDAS DESANI Equity Equity 1201090001100131 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPD4481F Business 20 1 20
19289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKUNTALA SIDDINENI . . Equity Equity 1201090001130823 India Female Income Tax PAN APGPS9413N Housewife 90 1 90
19290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA VINODRAI SHETH Equity Equity 1201090001177767 India Female Income Tax PAN AJWPS8009E Housewife 10 1 10
19291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BUDHMAL PRASANN KUMAR MAHNOT HUF Equity Equity 1201090001236790 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFHB1568M Business 100 1 100
19292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMAN K N Equity Equity 1201090001244362 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPL2676D Service 40 1 40



19293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable A SOMASUNDARAM Equity Equity 1201090001265021 India Male Income Tax PAN BEVPS7556B Business 30 1 30
19294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 1201090001349319 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPJ1565B Student 130 1 130
19295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH VISHNU PANDIT Equity Equity 1201090001376811 India Male Income Tax PAN AOVPP5206L Service 3070 1 3070
19296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERVIZ HARPALSINGH BEHL Equity Equity 1201090001425193 India Female Income Tax PAN AKVPB8571A Housewife 70 1 70
19297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINESH HARSHADRAI SHAH Equity Equity 1208160064443298 India Male Income Tax PAN AVMPS1477N Professional 1000 1 1000
19298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA SHIVA KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160064445466 India Male Income Tax PAN JEYPS7438F Student 5 1 5
19299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUSHAR ARVINDBHAI SATHAVARA Equity Equity 1208160064461465 India Male Income Tax PAN HGVPS4853R PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
19300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATVINDER SINGH Equity Equity 1208160064469770 India Male Income Tax PAN BGUPS8539P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 200 1 200
19301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHITI KUMARI Equity Equity 1208160064520674 India Female Income Tax PAN BDEPK0320D Housewife 50 1 50
19302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity 1208160064553461 India Male Income Tax PAN BNNPR6383Q Others 11 1 11
19303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGENKUMAR ISHVERBHAI CHOPDA Equity Equity 1208160064583963 India Male Income Tax PAN AIRPC0827G Business 300 1 300
19304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHUDIBEN MALABHAI PATEL Equity Equity 1208160064627495 India Female Income Tax PAN EBWPP8410C Housewife 1 1 1
19305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK KIRANKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity 1208160064671631 India Male Income Tax PAN CNBPS7831R PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
19306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SINGH Equity Equity 1208160064684588 India Male Income Tax PAN AZOPS5695J PRIVATE SECTOR 690 1 690
19307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL MUNDRA Equity Equity 1208160064710701 India Male Income Tax PAN BKBPM6099K Business 50 1 50
19308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETABEN RAMESHBHAI VARA Equity Equity 1208160064733645 India Female Income Tax PAN BIAPV1150M Housewife 50 1 50
19309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUNUGUNTLA JAI SAI SURYA Equity Equity 1208160064836588 India Male Income Tax PAN GGRPS5378J Student 100 1 100
19310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH RAMCHANDRA RAUT Equity Equity 1208160064841484 India Male Income Tax PAN AFYPR4222G PRIVATE SECTOR 20 1 20
19311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI SANTOSH DHAMDHERE Equity Equity 1208160064976461 India Female Income Tax PAN BSBPD2244R PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN KUMAR RACHABATTUNI Equity Equity 1208160064993253 India Male Income Tax PAN ANFPR4617N Business 150 1 150
19313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHINO EAPEN GEORGE Equity Equity 1208160065004866 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPE4635N Others 30 1 30
19314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SATISH VERNEKAR Equity Equity 1208160065065569 India Male Income Tax PAN AMFPV4921J PRIVATE SECTOR 70 1 70
19315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 1208160065068745 India Male Income Tax PAN AMWPP1452B PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
19316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGAL PRADEEP THOOL Equity Equity 1208160065156620 India Female Income Tax PAN AIQPG2697D Housewife 10 1 10
19317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJEET KUMAR BISWASI Equity Equity 1208160065161801 India Male Income Tax PAN ALVPB3604P Others 130 1 130
19318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI KUMAR POTLAPALLY Equity Equity 1208160065184745 India Male Income Tax PAN CMZPP1735L PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREY CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1208160065189061 India Male Income Tax PAN BBTPC7722E PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
19320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUKAR MALLAPPA NAGARAJ Equity Equity 1208160065213579 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPN0494K PUBLIC SECTOR 360 1 360
19321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI RAJPUT Equity Equity 1208160065220527 India Female Income Tax PAN BZJPR3101G Housewife 10 1 10
19322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN SINGH Equity Equity 1208160065235069 India Male Income Tax PAN CCEPS4901G PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH CHANDRAKANT MAHANGADE Equity Equity 1208160065279888 India Male Income Tax PAN BSLPM8126K Others 20 1 20
19324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU Equity Equity 1208160065348039 India Male Income Tax PAN ENZPS4382B Others 101 1 101
19325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGRAJ RAMYASHREE Equity Equity 1208160065349387 India Female Income Tax PAN BYOPR0503E PRIVATE SECTOR 275 1 275
19326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PERUMAL BALAN Equity Equity 1208160065350261 India Male Income Tax PAN AKEPP4558Q Retired 160 1 160
19327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR SHIVDAS PATIL Equity Equity 1208160065429555 India Male Income Tax PAN BFAPP6299A PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
19328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRAKUMAR GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA HUF Equity Equity 1208160065431070 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMHR8821E Business 1300 1 1300
19329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMMAGADDA NAGANJANEYA PRASAD Equity Equity 1208160065452462 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPN3673G PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJSHREE K SANGHANI Equity Equity 1208160065468354 India Female Income Tax PAN APAPS0027A Others 150 1 150
19331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN PATRAVALI . Equity Equity 1208160065476363 India Male Income Tax PAN AMKPP0492M PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEKHAR SARKAR Equity Equity 1208160065508295 India Male Income Tax PAN ANXPS3492C PUBLIC SECTOR 63 1 63
19333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY CHANDNANI Equity Equity 1208160065557670 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPC2882P Business 250 1 250
19334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI RANJAN KUMAR Equity Equity 1208160065579331 India Male Income Tax PAN CIKPK7664J Others 36 1 36
19335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG YOGESH SHAH Equity Equity 1208160065592796 India Male Income Tax PAN CWLPS7985K PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
19336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARINJAN SINGH LAKHYANI Equity Equity 1208160065607254 India Male Income Tax PAN ABOPL2250Q Retired 4 1 4
19337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANTHI DUGGI Equity Equity 1208160065683011 India Female Income Tax PAN BFBPD8210A Housewife 1 1 1
19338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UTTAMKUMAR KARSHANBHAI MAKWANA Equity Equity 1208160065696958 India Male Income Tax PAN BSLPM9632A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 15 1 15
19339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMAN SINGH DEORA Equity Equity 1208160065810803 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AGHPD6298G Business 1760 1 1760
19340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVA BOMMANA Equity Equity 1208160065824421 India Male Income Tax PAN CDXPB8024R PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
19341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160065831342 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPA7031C Business 22152 1 22152
19342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARKHA KOTHARI Equity Equity 1208160065882647 India Female Income Tax PAN AKWPP1797P Business 800 1 800
19343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV AGGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160065883919 India Male Income Tax PAN AUDPA9117D Business 1000 1 1000
19344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIKESH SAGAR Equity Equity 1208160065896890 India Male Income Tax PAN IMFPS0228R Student 20 1 20
19345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK RAMANLAL PATEL Equity Equity 1208160066032325 India Male Income Tax PAN DWFPP7949B PRIVATE SECTOR 45 1 45
19346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRJESH KUMAR TIWARI Equity Equity 1208160066058791 India Male Income Tax PAN AJGPT5600C Others 1 1 1
19347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP PUNDLIK ZANKE Equity Equity 1208160066137461 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPZ8897K Others 10 1 10
19348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIDHAR KRISHNA DESHIKAN Equity Equity 1208160066192496 India Male Income Tax PAN BMGPK2463L Business 325 1 325
19349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK . Equity Equity 1208160066265659 India Male Income Tax PAN CULPD4476N Professional 80 1 80
19350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA LAL Equity Equity 1208160066325629 India Female Income Tax PAN AQJPL5258Q Housewife 320 1 320
19351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA MAHENDRA DHOKA Equity Equity 1208160066336128 India Female Income Tax PAN GXPPD5981K Student 50 1 50
19352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISAN LAL Equity Equity 1208160066363082 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPL6171C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 30 1 30
19353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN JANGID Equity Equity 1208160066496854 India Male Income Tax PAN BBDPJ1792D PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
19354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHE SHYAM Equity Equity 1208160066513539 India Male Income Tax PAN EOYPS1344H PUBLIC SECTOR 1 1 1
19355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN DEVI JOSHI Equity Equity 1208160066527096 India Female Income Tax PAN AELPJ0311G Housewife 20 1 20
19356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWAT SHANTARAM MORE Equity Equity 1208160066545421 India Male Income Tax PAN ARFPM4121L PUBLIC SECTOR 20 1 20
19357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATHASIVAM BHAVANITHISH Equity Equity 1208160066571513 India Male Income Tax PAN CFQPB2823H Student 706 1 706
19358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDRA DASHRATH JALDE Equity Equity 1208160066584351 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPJ8128L Professional 1 1 1
19359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONAL JAIN Equity Equity 1208160066764529 India Female Income Tax PAN ANEPJ2398B Others 40 1 40
19360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity 1208160066814921 India Male Income Tax PAN ALGPA6201Q PUBLIC SECTOR 10 1 10
19361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI NAIK Equity Equity 1208160066916966 India Male Income Tax PAN AZIPN5916F Others 10 1 10
19362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL DUBEY Equity Equity 1208160066938481 India Male Income Tax PAN ALKPD7906M Business 7 1 7
19363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 1208160066972164 India Female Income Tax PAN AGPPK4989H Business 2 1 2
19364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUJA BIBI Equity Equity 1208160067016171 India Female Income Tax PAN BRPPB2595E Housewife 22 1 22
19365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SACHIN TUNGAL Equity Equity 1208160067096991 India Male Income Tax PAN BZCPT9868B Others 200 1 200
19366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK CHANDRA SRIVASTAV Equity Equity 1208160067135170 India Male Income Tax PAN IPYPS4515H Professional 100 1 100
19367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DNYANESHWAR AMBADAS NAIK Equity Equity 1208160067135599 India Male Income Tax PAN AYCPN1437E Others 201 1 201
19368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARA DHANJISHAH MISTRY Equity Equity 1208160067164284 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPM3830N Others 280 1 280
19369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD HAFIJUL HAQUE Equity Equity 1208160067173926 India Male Income Tax PAN AQLPH3264Q Business 6 1 6
19370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOHIT HOLAGUNDI . . Equity Equity 1208870328980711 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPL3915A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 101 1 101
19371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SEN . . Equity Equity 1208870329012439 India Male Income Tax PAN IMGPS5123A PRIVATE SECTOR 2 1 2
19372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA BALAJI VARA PRASAD MOGALAPALLI . . Equity Equity 1208870329017481 India Male Income Tax PAN CODPM4853C FARMER 10 1 10
19373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU RANJAN SINGH . . Equity Equity 1208870329146522 India Male Income Tax PAN GJZPS9787L Others 165 1 165
19374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870329151317 India Male Income Tax PAN BVFPK2873J Others 2 1 2
19375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANISHREE VIJAY KULKARNI . . Equity Equity 1208870329152038 India Female Income Tax PAN KCAPK4392B Student 3 1 3
19376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARU JANGIR . . Equity Equity 1208870329173322 India Female Income Tax PAN BSLPJ1132L Student 20 1 20
19377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHAJIT KUMBHAKAR . . Equity Equity 1208870329184668 India Male Income Tax PAN MPQPK8329K Others 10 1 10
19378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU CHAUDHARY . . Equity Equity 1208870329214189 India Female Income Tax PAN AGAPC1469P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 25 1 25
19379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL DEV YADAV . . Equity Equity 1208870329239537 India Male Income Tax PAN AIFPY1179F Business 10 1 10
19380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA BANERJEE . . Equity Equity 1208870329273167 India Female Income Tax PAN BSJPB1419A Housewife 202 1 202
19381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI VINAYAK . . Equity Equity 1208870329278982 India Female Income Tax PAN EFZPS9640C PRIVATE SECTOR 113 1 113
19382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOSANA LAVANYA . . Equity Equity 1208870329324390 India Female Income Tax PAN BHLPL2599E Housewife 50 1 50
19383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPNESH KUMAR VERMA . . Equity Equity 1208870329344054 India Male Income Tax PAN CJTPV2086F PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MISVAH ULLA KHAN . . Equity Equity 1208870329354489 India Male Income Tax PAN BPJPK6590N Others 10 1 10
19385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAAR PHILIP MUKHIM . . Equity Equity 1208870329457058 India Male Income Tax PAN AQRPM4213C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 10 1 10
19386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAMMED MERAJ KHAN . . Equity Equity 1208870329466679 India Male Income Tax PAN BLXPK8160Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 59 1 59
19387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI YADAV . . Equity Equity 1208870329500109 India Female Income Tax PAN BJTPY2300L Housewife 20 1 20
19388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWASHREE MOHANTY . . Equity Equity 1208870329569290 India Male Income Tax PAN BCSPM6516Q Student 1 1 1
19389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHEEL KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870329571236 India Male Income Tax PAN DOHPK8769G PRIVATE SECTOR 175 1 175
19390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOUMYADITYA MUKHERJEE . . Equity Equity 1208870329586046 India Male Income Tax PAN BVXPM3478D PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR ROUT . . Equity Equity 1208870329608681 India Male Income Tax PAN BVWPR9816B Housewife 9 1 9
19392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SONI . . Equity Equity 1208870329641191 India Male Income Tax PAN CIIPS5285B PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
19393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SHEKHAR JAWALKAR . . Equity Equity 1208870329710189 India Male Income Tax PAN BOOPJ9145J PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
19394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THATIKONDA ANIL . . Equity Equity 1208870329768590 India Male Income Tax PAN FIZPA1100D Others 1 1 1
19395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM SHARAN . . Equity Equity 1208870329821696 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPP7861R Retired 38 1 38
19396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR PARASA . . Equity Equity 1208870329867773 India Male Income Tax PAN AKXPP0771A Others 16 1 16
19397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY . . Equity Equity 1208870329887141 India Male Income Tax PAN BSBPR6332J PRIVATE SECTOR 29 1 29
19398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARSH SAEED KHAN . . Equity Equity 1208870329887762 India Male Income Tax PAN OZAPK6370Q Student 70 1 70
19399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDARAMAGOUDA . . Equity Equity 1208870329924630 India Male Income Tax PAN NXHPS4949R PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
19400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD MURTAZA KHAN . . Equity Equity 1208870330025678 India Male Income Tax PAN IPGPK2729H Service 10 1 10
19401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN SINGH RANA . . Equity Equity 1208870330084939 India Male Income Tax PAN GOQPR1750J Student 11 1 11
19402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOKKALA KIRAN MONI . . Equity Equity 1208870330090961 India Male Income Tax PAN CIBPM3516J PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL LAXMAN SAWANT . . Equity Equity 1208870330155811 India Male Income Tax PAN APHPS1116D PRIVATE SECTOR 8 1 8
19404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYYED UVAIS . . Equity Equity 1208870330207519 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPU5424C FARMER 1 1 1
19405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESH KUSHWAHA . . Equity Equity 1208870330219824 India Male Income Tax PAN HFOPK9629R Student 12 1 12
19406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISWAJIT KHAMARI . . Equity Equity 1208870330225739 India Male Income Tax PAN FPTPK9477J Student 1 1 1
19407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABINDRA NARAYAN PANDIT . . Equity Equity 1208870330226111 India Male Income Tax PAN BKYPP0442E Professional 90 1 90
19408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALAN BAJRANG TANDALE . . Equity Equity 1208870330250185 India Female Income Tax PAN BQQPT2894G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
19409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAYUSH SHARMA . . Equity Equity 1208870330283641 India Male Income Tax PAN KORPS0290R Student 6 1 6
19410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR . . Equity Equity 1208870330319709 India Male Income Tax PAN EHHPK4811H Student 2 1 2
19411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIF ALI . . Equity Equity 1208870330369216 India Male Income Tax PAN CQJPA3561K Others 10 1 10
19412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV BAGHEL . . Equity Equity 1208870330391679 India Male Income Tax PAN IBCPB3475B FARMER 37 1 37
19413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPANNA SHETTY . . Equity Equity 1208870330593190 India Male Income Tax PAN FTQPA1433P Service 5 1 5
19414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY . . Equity Equity 1208870330607303 India Male Income Tax PAN MUFPS0334A Others 10 1 10
19415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANTI GOUR . . Equity Equity 1208870330652454 India Female Income Tax PAN EDIPG6355R FARMER 100 1 100
19416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAYAN RUKMUDDIN NADAF . . Equity Equity 1208870330700083 India Female Income Tax PAN AXLPN1553D Housewife 20 1 20
19417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPESWAR MISHRA . . Equity Equity 1208870330762214 India Male Income Tax PAN AVJPM5424G FARMER 10 1 10
19418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIGAR SAHIN . . Equity Equity 1208870330779298 India Male Income Tax PAN JDLPS7123H Business 3 1 3
19419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR RAJAGOPAL . . Equity Equity 1208870330784633 India Male Income Tax PAN BETPR3511K PRIVATE SECTOR 3 1 3
19420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA NARAYAN BANGAR . . Equity Equity 1208870330941996 India Male Income Tax PAN IFRPB6399F Student 10 1 10
19421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS . . Equity Equity 1208870330943463 India Male Income Tax PAN AJFPV6361H PRIVATE SECTOR 114 1 114
19422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANTHONY AHASH . . Equity Equity 1208870331000764 India Male Income Tax PAN FOKPA8527M FARMER 5 1 5
19423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALLAVI DEODHAR MADEKAR . . Equity Equity 1208870331006451 India Female Income Tax PAN EINPM0119K PRIVATE SECTOR 530 1 530
19424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMA SHANKER SAHU . . Equity Equity 1208870331033380 India Male Income Tax PAN AQMPS4409B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 60 1 60
19425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA SHARMA . . Equity Equity 1208870331131103 India Female Income Tax PAN ESEPS3585Q Professional 10 1 10
19426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAVANAN . . Equity Equity 1208870331192243 India Male Income Tax PAN HHFPS4580G PRIVATE SECTOR 4 1 4
19427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUVIK BISWAS . . Equity Equity 1208870331499009 India Male Income Tax PAN BKXPB7569K PRIVATE SECTOR 6 1 6
19428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH GUPTA . . Equity Equity 1208870331513311 India Male Income Tax PAN AUGPA6069D Business 807 1 807
19429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITISH VERMA . . Equity Equity 1208870331579540 India Male Income Tax PAN CCTPV7706H Business 254 1 254
19430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULAI ABHISEKH . . Equity Equity 1208870331596110 India Male Income Tax PAN BKLPA2437F PRIVATE SECTOR 12 1 12
19431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASENJIT KARAN . . Equity Equity 1208870331604988 India Male Income Tax PAN MFYPK3859J Student 20 1 20
19432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUBARAJ MUKHOPADHYAY . . Equity Equity 1208870331683653 India Male Income Tax PAN AVBPM8308B Others 100 1 100
19433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANA DHANRAJSINH DEEPSINH . . Equity Equity 1208870331739982 India Male Income Tax PAN IMQPD9076P PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHABEER ALI PUTHIYA PURAYIL . . Equity Equity 1208870331751647 India Male Income Tax PAN BROPP4707R PRIVATE SECTOR 15 1 15
19435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDRA FABINA ANTONIA QUADROS . . Equity Equity 1208870331823236 India Female Income Tax PAN AARPQ8569R PRIVATE SECTOR 30 1 30
19436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA AHIRWAR . . Equity Equity 1208870331843341 India Male Income Tax PAN DQSPA0648R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 20 1 20
19437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAP MODAK . . Equity Equity 1208870331885601 India Male Income Tax PAN HVVPM0169K Student 2 1 2
19438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH MONDAL . . Equity Equity 1208870331916158 India Male Income Tax PAN BXIPM8402Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 50 1 50
19439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA TAK . Equity Equity 1201090016262276 India Male Income Tax PAN APBPT2624P PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARIHANTH. A . Equity Equity 1201090016263172 India Male Income Tax PAN BAZPA8849R Business 500 1 500
19441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHRAJ SANWAL . Equity Equity 1201090016263402 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMPS7334M Business 10 1 10
19442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODH KUMAR B . Equity Equity 1201090016264621 India Male Income Tax PAN CUSPK9726R Business 350 1 350
19443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRIT L TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1201090016268360 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPT8698P PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRIVEDI BRIJESH KIRTI Equity Equity 1201090016268381 India Male Income Tax PAN AFCPT6818G PRIVATE SECTOR 10 1 10
19445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNA KIRIT TRIVEDI Equity Equity 1201090016268890 India Female Income Tax PAN ACCPT8041J PRIVATE SECTOR 40 1 40
19446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAKHATMAL BHAGWANDAS CHANDAK Equity Equity 1201090016286071 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHN2436H Business 200 1 200
19447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA KUMAR JAWANDHIA Equity Equity 1201090016288140 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHR4908J Business 100 1 100
19448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNVANT  H . SHAH . Equity Equity 1201090016290236 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAHG0095D Business 500 1 500
19449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUGVED PRASAD GHAG Equity Equity 1201090016549456 India Male Income Tax PAN DCCPG4277A PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEELAM NAGA PARAMESWARA REDDY Equity Equity 1201090016841426 India Male Income Tax PAN APSPS1884D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAMOULESHWARI BANDAPPA HALKAI Equity Equity 1201090016848440 India Female Income Tax PAN AJXPH2315M Housewife 80 1 80
19452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVANNARAYANA NAGABHYRU Equity Equity 1201090016852212 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPN2822D PRIVATE SECTOR 100 1 100
19453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARVATIBEN NATWARLAL NARIYA Equity Equity 1201090016852645 India Female Income Tax PAN AATPN7948P Housewife 200 1 200
19454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATISH KUMAR TRIPATHI Equity Equity 1201090016880571 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPT3558L Business 50 1 50
19455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH BHIMSARIA Equity Equity 1201090017119281 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPB0622J Business 120 1 120
19456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL MAHENDRA THAKKAR Equity Equity 1201090017155664 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPT1228B PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
19457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA GUPTA Equity Equity 1201090017215482 India Female Income Tax PAN AFHPG9226N Housewife 100 1 100
19458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJSHRI CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 1201090017220741 India Female Income Tax PAN AAEPR7103D PRIVATE SECTOR 1000 1 1000
19459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINESH HARIBHAI VALAND Equity Equity 1201090017463959 India Male Income Tax PAN AFCPV5441F PRIVATE SECTOR 150 1 150
19460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABILA ATHIKOTE Equity Equity 1201090017547061 India Female Income Tax PAN AOLPR6690A Housewife 10 1 10
19461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMI DEVI JANGID Equity Equity 1201090017593649 India Female Income Tax PAN BMQPJ4977C PRIVATE SECTOR 50 1 50
19462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUKAR DUNDA BHANGRATH Equity Equity 1201090017691317 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPB0124H PRIVATE SECTOR 1 1 1
19463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT RAJENDRA ROCHANI Equity Equity 1201090017749191 India Male Income Tax PAN AUDPR4992B PRIVATE SECTOR 200 1 200
19464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA GOYAL Equity Equity 1201090017768983 India Female Income Tax PAN AKCPG9995L Housewife 750 1 750
19465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GUPTA Equity Equity 1201090017795726 India Male Income Tax PAN ASPPG0466M PRIVATE SECTOR 2250 1 2250
19466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS VISHWANATH RUIA (HUF) . Equity Equity 1201090017818757 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGHR9905R Business 10 1 10
19467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMENDRIKABEN HIMANSHU SHUKLA Equity Equity 1201090017830221 India Female Income Tax PAN BGKPS6220D Retired 265 1 265
19468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMALATA P HUNNUR Equity Equity 1201090017837265 India Female Income Tax PAN ABHPH7278R Business 200 1 200
19469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER  MEHTA . Equity Equity 1201090017854804 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYFR6664H Business 1000 1 1000




